
City of Franklin, Milwaukee County

2024 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll
Manufacturing values suppressed

Sorted by tax key number

Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$110,000 $192,600 G1  0.493 $302,600 

$192,600 Totals  0.493 $302,600 $110,000 
703-0001-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2263 NW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.493

6319 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. PROSSER
SIMON E. PROSSER
6319 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1101

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$103,500 $285,500 G1  0.449 $389,000 

$285,500 Totals  0.449 $389,000 $103,500 
703-0001-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2263 NW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.449

6301 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

OCTAVIO J. MUNOZ
6301 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1101

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$121,800 $224,700 G1  0.789 $346,500 

$224,700 Totals  0.789 $346,500 $121,800 
703-0002-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 2 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.789

11614 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. NOWAK
SCOTT D. NOWAK
11614 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1114

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$116,600 $233,300 G1  0.648 $349,900 

$233,300 Totals  0.648 $349,900 $116,600 
703-0003-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 3 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.648

11630 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. BARKER
WAYNE R. BARKER
11630 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1114

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,300 $300,900 G1  0.615 $416,200 

$300,900 Totals  0.615 $416,200 $115,300 
703-0004-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 4 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.615

11646 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN R. SUKALICH
11646 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1114

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,300 $222,400 G1  0.615 $337,700 

$222,400 Totals  0.615 $337,700 $115,300 
703-0005-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 5 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.615

11700 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

BATHKE DAVID L & ANNETTE M TRU
11700 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1116

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,300 $219,300 G1  0.615 $334,600 

$219,300 Totals  0.615 $334,600 $115,300 
703-0006-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 6 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.615

11716 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID ALLEN BRUNETTE
AMY THERESA BRUNETTE
11716 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1116

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,300 $212,200 G1  0.615 $327,500 

$212,200 Totals  0.615 $327,500 $115,300 
703-0007-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 7 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.615

11800 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN A. ROTHWEILER
11800 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1118

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,300 $261,600 G1  0.615 $376,900 

$261,600 Totals  0.615 $376,900 $115,300 
703-0008-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 8 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.615

11814 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATELYN A. THOUSAND
11814 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1118

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,300 $226,900 G1  0.615 $342,200 

$226,900 Totals  0.615 $342,200 $115,300 
703-0009-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 9 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.615

11828 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA ZUBER
JEFFREY ZUBER
11828 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1118

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,300 $273,700 G1  0.615 $389,000 

$273,700 Totals  0.615 $389,000 $115,300 
703-0010-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 10 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.615

11844 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

AILEEN C. DAVIS
PATRICK A. DAVIS
11844 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1118

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,300 $220,900 G1  0.481 $329,200 

$220,900 Totals  0.481 $329,200 $108,300 
703-0011-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 9

 0.481

11623 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY C. CAMPIONE
11623 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1113

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,700 $292,400 G1  0.484 $401,100 

$292,400 Totals  0.484 $401,100 $108,700 
703-0012-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 9

 0.484

6405 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

NEUSEN KENNETH & JOANNE - REV 
6405 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1103

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$107,400 $229,400 G1  0.475 $336,800 

$229,400 Totals  0.475 $336,800 $107,400 
703-0013-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 9

 0.475

6413 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. BOZEWICZ
6413 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1103

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,400 $251,200 G1  0.475 $358,600 

$251,200 Totals  0.475 $358,600 $107,400 
703-0014-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 9

 0.475

6425 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. SWENDROWSKI
PO BOX 362
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-0362

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,400 $181,000 G1  0.475 $288,400 

$181,000 Totals  0.475 $288,400 $107,400 
703-0015-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 9

 0.475

6435 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LEANNE RUTOWSKI
ERIC RUTOWSKI
6435 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1103

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,400 $247,300 G1  0.475 $354,700 

$247,300 Totals  0.475 $354,700 $107,400 
703-0016-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 9

 0.475

6445 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  ANDERSON  RICH & TAL
ANDERSON R & TALAGA S - TRUST 
6445 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1103

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,400 $225,100 G1  0.475 $332,500 

$225,100 Totals  0.475 $332,500 $107,400 
703-0017-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 9

 0.475

6501 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

RENE A. FREYER
MICHAEL K. FREYER
6501 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1105

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,400 $258,800 G1  0.475 $366,200 

$258,800 Totals  0.475 $366,200 $107,400 
703-0018-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 9

 0.475

6511 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. LOTTER
6511 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1105

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,400 $213,500 G1  0.475 $320,900 

$213,500 Totals  0.475 $320,900 $107,400 
703-0019-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 9

 0.475

6521 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY S. JOHNSTON
SCOTT R. JOHNSTON
6521 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1105

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,200 $270,000 G1  0.503 $381,200 

$270,000 Totals  0.503 $381,200 $111,200 
703-0020-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 9

 0.503

11616 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. KOCH
DANIEL A. KOCH
11616 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1136

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $222,400 G1  0.463 $328,000 

$222,400 Totals  0.463 $328,000 $105,600 
703-0021-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 9

 0.463

11638 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERICA L. DEHART
JOSEPH A. DEHART IV
11638 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1136

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $291,000 G1  0.463 $396,600 

$291,000 Totals  0.463 $396,600 $105,600 
703-0022-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 9

 0.463

11702 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE ENGEL
DENNIS E. ENGEL
11702 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1138

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $245,000 G1  0.463 $350,600 

$245,000 Totals  0.463 $350,600 $105,600 
703-0023-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 9

 0.463

6538 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. RUSSELL
MICHAEL RUSSELL
6538 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1112

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,400 $208,300 G1  0.509 $319,700 

$208,300 Totals  0.509 $319,700 $111,400 
703-0024-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 14 BLK 9

 0.509

6516 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. LUCAS
BURKHARD C. LUCAS
6516 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1112

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,400 $266,400 G1  0.455 $370,800 

$266,400 Totals  0.455 $370,800 $104,400 
703-0025-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 15 BLK 9

 0.455

6508 118th Ct S

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH L. HANNEMAN
MICHAEL F. HANNEMAN
6508 118TH CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1174

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$114,500 $238,200 G1  0.592 $352,700 

$238,200 Totals  0.592 $352,700 $114,500 
703-0026-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 16 BLK 9

 0.592

6500 118th Ct S

Acres:Section: 

TRACIE-JANE E. ADAMSKI
ANTHONY J. ADAMSKI
6500 118TH CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1174

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,900 $237,200 G1  0.465 $343,100 

$237,200 Totals  0.465 $343,100 $105,900 
703-0027-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 9

 0.465

6480 118th Ct S

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH LEISTER
6480 118TH CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1174

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,400 $244,300 G1  0.510 $355,700 

$244,300 Totals  0.510 $355,700 $111,400 
703-0028-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 18 BLK 9

 0.510

6472 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. FUERST
ROBERT J. FUERST
6472 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1147

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$103,100 $274,900 G1  0.446 $378,000 

$274,900 Totals  0.446 $378,000 $103,100 
703-0029-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 19 BLK 9

 0.446

6456 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ALBERT CONDE
BRIAN J. VAN DEN HEUVEL
6456 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1147

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,300 $254,300 G1  0.505 $365,600 

$254,300 Totals  0.505 $365,600 $111,300 
703-0030-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 20 BLK 9

 0.505

6448 118th Ct N

Acres:Section: 

LINDA LEMAHIEU
MARK LEMAHIEU
6448 118TH CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1173

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$114,900 $272,300 G1  0.603 $387,200 

$272,300 Totals  0.603 $387,200 $114,900 
703-0031-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 21 BLK 9

 0.603

6440 118th Ct N

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. MCGUIRE
JOHN H. MCGUIRE
6440 118TH CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1173

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$112,700 $224,700 G1  0.544 $337,400 

$224,700 Totals  0.544 $337,400 $112,700 
703-0032-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 22 BLK 9

 0.544

6432 118th Ct N

Acres:Section: 

THE DAVID P PEPLOW AND MARTHA 
6432 118TH CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1173

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$100,700 $231,900 G1  0.430 $332,600 

$231,900 Totals  0.430 $332,600 $100,700 
703-0033-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 23 BLK 9

 0.430

6426 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. GEIGER
DONALD M. GEIGER
6426 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1110

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,900 $247,000 G1  0.465 $352,900 

$247,000 Totals  0.465 $352,900 $105,900 
703-0034-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 24 BLK 9

 0.465

6410 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

MARCUS KUNZ
MARTHA HALLS
6410 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1110

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,500 $225,900 G1  0.462 $331,400 

$225,900 Totals  0.462 $331,400 $105,500 
703-0035-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 25 BLK 9

 0.462

11701 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

CINDY FOHR
LAWRENCE FOHR
11701 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1115

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,500 $279,300 G1  0.462 $384,800 

$279,300 Totals  0.462 $384,800 $105,500 
703-0036-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 26 BLK 9

 0.462

11647 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARSICEK FAMILY TRUST
11647 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1113

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,900 $223,100 G1  0.465 $329,000 

$223,100 Totals  0.465 $329,000 $105,900 
703-0037-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 10

 0.465

6411 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. FORD
6411 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1109

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,900 $281,000 G1  0.465 $386,900 

$281,000 Totals  0.465 $386,900 $105,900 
703-0038-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 10

 0.465

11821 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. REWOLINSKI
RONALD M. REWOLINSKI
11821 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1117

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,300 $242,200 G1  0.468 $348,500 

$242,200 Totals  0.468 $348,500 $106,300 
703-0039-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 10

 0.468

11843 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHY BERG
HAROLD BERG
11843 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1117

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $251,100 G1  0.463 $356,700 

$251,100 Totals  0.463 $356,700 $105,600 
703-0040-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 10

 0.463

6430 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE R. HARTIG
MICHAEL A. HARTIG
6430 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1004

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,600 $240,000 G1  0.463 $345,600 

$240,000 Totals  0.463 $345,600 $105,600 
703-0041-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 10

 0.463

6446 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN M. GALEWSKI
6446 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1004

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $239,500 G1  0.463 $345,100 

$239,500 Totals  0.463 $345,100 $105,600 
703-0042-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 10

 0.463

6460 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

BERANEK JOINT REVOC TRUST DTD 
6460 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1004

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $351,800 G1  0.463 $457,400 

$351,800 Totals  0.463 $457,400 $105,600 
703-0043-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 10

 0.463

6474 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET EIDSON
DAVID EIDSON
6474 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1004

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $406,600 G1  0.463 $512,200 

$406,600 Totals  0.463 $512,200 $105,600 
703-0044-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 10

 0.463

6488 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

NICK JANSEN
KATHRYN JANSEN
6488 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1004

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,700 $579,400 G1  0.464 $685,100 

$579,400 Totals  0.464 $685,100 $105,700 
703-0045-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 10

 0.464

6512 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

SNEZANA TOSIC
GOJKO TOSIC
6512 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1006

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,400 $259,700 G1  0.508 $371,100 

$259,700 Totals  0.508 $371,100 $111,400 
703-0046-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 10

 0.508

6530 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

HILDE MUELLER
ANDREAS MUELLER
6530 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1006

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,300 $266,100 G1  0.468 $372,400 

$266,100 Totals  0.468 $372,400 $106,300 
703-0047-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 10

 0.468

11814 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. O'MALLEY
JOHN O'MALLEY
11814 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1140

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,300 $249,700 G1  0.461 $355,000 

$249,700 Totals  0.461 $355,000 $105,300 
703-0048-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 10

 0.461

6537 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE GODEJOHANN
HELMUT GODEJOHANN
6537 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1111

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $228,100 G1  0.463 $333,700 

$228,100 Totals  0.463 $333,700 $105,600 
703-0049-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 10

 0.463

6517 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE SPOERRE
MICHAEL SOVELENKO
6517 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1111

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $296,500 G1  0.463 $402,100 

$296,500 Totals  0.463 $402,100 $105,600 
703-0050-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 14 BLK 10

 0.463

6501 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY A. FARCHIONE
6501 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1111

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $261,500 G1  0.463 $367,100 

$261,500 Totals  0.463 $367,100 $105,600 
703-0051-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 15 BLK 10

 0.463

6473 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ZHAOHUA SHI
6473 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1109

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $251,800 G1  0.463 $357,400 

$251,800 Totals  0.463 $357,400 $105,600 
703-0052-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 16 BLK 10

 0.463

6459 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

KARYN SZEMBORSKI
SCOTT SZEMBORSKI
6459 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1109

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $267,400 G1  0.463 $373,000 

$267,400 Totals  0.463 $373,000 $105,600 
703-0053-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 10

 0.463

6445 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN E. SZCZEWSKI
JAMES P. SZCZEWSKI
6445 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1109

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $260,900 G1  0.463 $366,500 

$260,900 Totals  0.463 $366,500 $105,600 
703-0054-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 18 BLK 10

 0.463

6429 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA F. MOY
JOHN TOMKIEWICZ
6429 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1109

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,000 $243,300 G1  0.459 $348,300 

$243,300 Totals  0.459 $348,300 $105,000 
703-0055-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 11 
#04057 65307

 0.459

12011 W Steven Pl

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY VILLARREAL
12011 W STEVEN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1043

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $271,300 G1  0.459 $376,300 

$271,300 Totals  0.459 $376,300 $105,000 
703-0056-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 11

 0.459

6481 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA LEMIRANDE
LUCAS LEMIRANDE
6481 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1045

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $245,500 G1  0.459 $350,500 

$245,500 Totals  0.459 $350,500 $105,000 
703-0057-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 11

 0.459

6501 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN A. DUEWELL
6501 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1005

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$110,000 $229,800 G1  0.493 $339,800 

$229,800 Totals  0.493 $339,800 $110,000 
703-0058-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 11

 0.493

6517 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

JUANITA JUERISSON
6517 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1005

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,300 $256,000 G1  0.481 $364,300 

$256,000 Totals  0.481 $364,300 $108,300 
703-0059-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 11

 0.481

12012 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUDWIG JAMES & MARY - IRREV TR
12012 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1036

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$109,700 $236,100 G1  0.491 $345,800 

$236,100 Totals  0.491 $345,800 $109,700 
703-0060-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 11

 0.491

12030 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN K. BANACH
NICHOLAS G. BANACH
12030 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1036

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$109,000 $232,700 G1  0.486 $341,700 

$232,700 Totals  0.486 $341,700 $109,000 
703-0061-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 11

 0.486

6540 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

TABITHA J. ENGEL
MICHAEL C. ENGEL
6540 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1012

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,200 $246,000 G1  0.467 $352,200 

$246,000 Totals  0.467 $352,200 $106,200 
703-0062-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 11

 0.467

6520 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. MUELLER
6520 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1012

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,600 $274,400 G1  0.514 $386,000 

$274,400 Totals  0.514 $386,000 $111,600 
703-0063-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 11

 0.514

6500 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  BRAUND  RONALD & JEA
BRAUND RONALD & JEAN JT REV TR
6500 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1012

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,900 $260,900 G1  0.485 $369,800 

$260,900 Totals  0.485 $369,800 $108,900 
703-0064-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 11

 0.485

6492 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

LEMBCK DIANE R TRUST DTD 3/4/2
6492 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1010

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,500 $253,500 G1  0.476 $361,000 

$253,500 Totals  0.476 $361,000 $107,500 
703-0065-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 11

 0.476

6478 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

TONI BERTINO
CHAD BERTINO
6478 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1010

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$119,000 $271,800 G1  0.433 $390,800 

$271,800 Totals  0.433 $390,800 $119,000 
703-0066-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 11

 0.433

12045 W Steven Pl

Acres:Section: 

MARK KOCH
BARBARA KOCH
12045 W STEVEN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1043

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,200 $207,500 G1  0.504 $318,700 

$207,500 Totals  0.504 $318,700 $111,200 
703-0067-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 12

 0.504

6413 S 120th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. CHASE
ROBERT CHASE II
6413 S 120TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1003

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $276,100 G1  0.461 $381,400 

$276,100 Totals  0.461 $381,400 $105,300 
703-0068-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 12

 0.461

12023 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN M. GRIMES
MATTHEW J. GRIMES
12023 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1027

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,300 $242,900 G1  0.461 $348,200 

$242,900 Totals  0.461 $348,200 $105,300 
703-0069-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 12

 0.461

12039 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUNTE THOMAS A & CHRISTINE REV
12039 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1027

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $270,100 G1  0.461 $375,400 

$270,100 Totals  0.461 $375,400 $105,300 
703-0070-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 12

 0.461

12101 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA N. MAXON
ALEXANDER J. MAXON
12101 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1029

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $227,900 G1  0.461 $333,200 

$227,900 Totals  0.461 $333,200 $105,300 
703-0071-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 12

 0.461

12115 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. SWEENEY
12115 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1029

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$100,400 $285,500 G1  0.428 $385,900 

$285,500 Totals  0.428 $385,900 $100,400 
703-0072-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 12

 0.428

12131 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE KRESS
JEFFREY KRESS
12131 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1029

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,600 $282,000 G1  0.463 $387,600 

$282,000 Totals  0.463 $387,600 $105,600 
703-0073-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 12

 0.463

12147 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAOLA ARECHAR
JASON G. CARREON
12147 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1029

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$99,400 $255,700 G1  0.421 $355,100 

$255,700 Totals  0.421 $355,100 $99,400 
703-0074-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 12

 0.421

6418 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN S. HANSON
DARRYL D. HANSON
6418 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1018

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $243,500 G1  0.461 $348,800 

$243,500 Totals  0.461 $348,800 $105,300 
703-0075-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 12

 0.461

6432 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXA D. CHESNER
DARREN R. CHESNER
6432 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1018

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,300 $255,000 G1  0.461 $360,300 

$255,000 Totals  0.461 $360,300 $105,300 
703-0076-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 12

 0.461

6450 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. DANKERT
DENNIS R. DANKERT
6450 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1018

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $311,800 G1  0.461 $417,100 

$311,800 Totals  0.461 $417,100 $105,300 
703-0077-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 12

 0.461

6458 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

GENOVEVE MATE ET AL
6458 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1018

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $221,000 G1  0.461 $326,300 

$221,000 Totals  0.461 $326,300 $105,300 
703-0078-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 12

 0.461

6472 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN LUTZEN
DENNIS J. LUTZEN
6472 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1018

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $248,700 G1  0.461 $354,000 

$248,700 Totals  0.461 $354,000 $105,300 
703-0079-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 12

 0.461

12138 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

BOERNER SHARON AND FRANK - 
TRU
12138 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1040

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$126,700 $385,600 G1  0.923 $512,300 

$385,600 Totals  0.923 $512,300 $126,700 
703-0080-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 14 & 15 
BLK 12

 0.923

6477 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA M. STORM
DAVID M. STORM
6477 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1009

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,200 $275,900 G1  0.460 $381,100 

$275,900 Totals  0.460 $381,100 $105,200 
703-0082-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 16 BLK 12

 0.460

6455 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. POLSKI
GEORGE A. POLSKI
6455 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1009

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$118,000 $287,700 G1  0.688 $405,700 

$287,700 Totals  0.688 $405,700 $118,000 
703-0083-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 12

 0.688

6433 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA J. SWINKO
6433 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1009

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,200 $215,400 G1  0.693 $333,600 

$215,400 Totals  0.693 $333,600 $118,200 
703-0084-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 18 BLK 12

 0.693

12058 W Steven Pl

Acres:Section: 

KAY M. KESKE
12058 W STEVEN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1044

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$112,100 $259,600 G1  0.528 $371,700 

$259,600 Totals  0.528 $371,700 $112,100 
703-0085-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 19 BLK 12

 0.528

12048 W Steven Pl

Acres:Section: 

FROEHLING PAUL H & KAREN A - J
12048 W STEVEN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1044

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $225,000 G1  0.459 $330,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.459 $330,000 $105,000 
703-0086-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 20 BLK 12

 0.459

12032 W Steven Pl

Acres:Section: 

DIANA KUHTZ
DAVID KUHTZ
12032 W STEVEN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1044

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $247,900 G1  0.459 $352,900 

$247,900 Totals  0.459 $352,900 $105,000 
703-0087-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 21 BLK 12

 0.459

12020 W Steven Pl

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE R. JONAS
GEOFFREY W. JONAS
12020 W STEVEN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1044

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $271,900 G1  0.459 $376,900 

$271,900 Totals  0.459 $376,900 $105,000 
703-0088-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 22 BLK 12

 0.459

12008 W Steven Pl

Acres:Section: 

LISA GUGLIELMI
WAYNE GUGLIELMI
12008 W STEVEN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1044

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$116,200 $184,500 G1  0.637 $300,700 

$184,500 Totals  0.637 $300,700 $116,200 
703-0089-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 1 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.637

12008 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. GORES
12008 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1028

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,600 $241,700 G1  0.621 $357,300 

$241,700 Totals  0.621 $357,300 $115,600 
703-0090-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 2 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.621

12022 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON S. VINEY
THOMAS C. VINEY
12022 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1028

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,600 $268,000 G1  0.621 $383,600 

$268,000 Totals  0.621 $383,600 $115,600 
703-0091-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 3 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.621

12030 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

GILLMEIER TRUST DATED 9/16/202
12030 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1028

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,600 $251,500 G1  0.621 $367,100 

$251,500 Totals  0.621 $367,100 $115,600 
703-0092-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 4 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.621

12100 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA R. LOGSDON
12100 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1030

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,600 $249,000 G1  0.621 $364,600 

$249,000 Totals  0.621 $364,600 $115,600 
703-0093-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 5 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.621

12116 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMIDZICH NOLL R - REV TRUST 20
12116 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1030

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,600 $287,300 G1  0.621 $402,900 

$287,300 Totals  0.621 $402,900 $115,600 
703-0094-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 6 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.621

12134 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN MANKE
DREW BOISVERT
12134 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1030

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,600 $247,000 G1  0.621 $362,600 

$247,000 Totals  0.621 $362,600 $115,600 
703-0095-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 7 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.621

6318 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. STORM
6477 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1009

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,000 $240,500 G1  0.605 $355,500 

$240,500 Totals  0.605 $355,500 $115,000 
703-0096-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 1 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.605

12206 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA M. GROFF
JOHN C. GROFF III
12206 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1032

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,000 $205,300 G1  0.605 $320,300 

$205,300 Totals  0.605 $320,300 $115,000 
703-0097-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 2 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.605

12222 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEE J. MOSTOWIK
12222 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1032

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,000 $285,500 G1  0.605 $400,500 

$285,500 Totals  0.605 $400,500 $115,000 
703-0098-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 3 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.605

12236 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

RATHMANN JOHN - 2021 REV TRUST
12236 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1032

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,200 $283,700 G1  0.503 $394,900 

$283,700 Totals  0.503 $394,900 $111,200 
703-0099-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 4 & S 55 FT 
OF VAC AVE

 0.503

12252 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. STRANSKY
STEVEN V. STRANSKY
12252 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1032

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$119,600 $229,700 G1  0.729 $349,300 

$229,700 Totals  0.729 $349,300 $119,600 
703-0100-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 14 & S 
55 FT OF

 0.729

12308 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKIE BADE
ROBERT BADE
12308 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1034

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$110,500 $206,100 G1  0.496 $316,600 

$206,100 Totals  0.496 $316,600 $110,500 
703-0101-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 14 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.496

6401 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

CARLEEN M. SOIK
6401 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1023

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,200 $270,300 G1  0.611 $385,500 

$270,300 Totals  0.611 $385,500 $115,200 
703-0102-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 14 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.611

6415 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

WEITKUNAT JOHN - REVOCABLE 
TRU
6415 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1023

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,200 $263,700 G1  0.611 $378,900 

$263,700 Totals  0.611 $378,900 $115,200 
703-0103-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 14 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.611

6429 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. STRAIT
KEITH A. STRAIT
6429 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1023

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,200 $253,200 G1  0.611 $368,400 

$253,200 Totals  0.611 $368,400 $115,200 
703-0104-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 14 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.611

6443 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

JODINE M. JOHN
THOMAS D. HESSELMAN
6443 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1023

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,200 $253,300 G1  0.611 $368,500 

$253,300 Totals  0.611 $368,500 $115,200 
703-0105-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 14 & 
E 60 FT OF

 0.611

6457 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. BRYS
6457 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1023

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,200 $223,100 G1  0.611 $338,300 

$223,100 Totals  0.611 $338,300 $115,200 
703-0106-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 14 & 
E 60 FT OF

 0.611

6471 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

JENNINGS  ELLEN M REVOCABLE TR
6471 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1023

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$127,500 $233,600 G1  0.944 $361,100 

$233,600 Totals  0.944 $361,100 $127,500 
703-0107-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 14 & 
E 60 FT OF

 0.944

6487 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH M. GROCHOWSKI
6487 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1023

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$110,600 $205,300 G1  0.497 $315,900 

$205,300 Totals  0.497 $315,900 $110,600 
703-0108-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 15

 0.497

12211 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

MADELINE BROUNELIS
CHRIS BOURNELIS
12211 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1031

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $251,900 G1  0.470 $358,500 

$251,900 Totals  0.470 $358,500 $106,600 
703-0109-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 15

 0.470

6419 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH H. KOENIGS
6419 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1017

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $225,000 G1  0.470 $331,600 

$225,000 Totals  0.470 $331,600 $106,600 
703-0110-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 15

 0.470

6433 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

REVA D. JONES
JON D. JONES
6433 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1017

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $266,700 G1  0.470 $373,300 

$266,700 Totals  0.470 $373,300 $106,600 
703-0111-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 15

 0.470

6447 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. SALFER
6447 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1017

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,600 $306,400 G1  0.470 $413,000 

$306,400 Totals  0.470 $413,000 $106,600 
703-0112-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 15

 0.470

6457 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. UDELL
RYAN J. UDELL
6457 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1017

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $288,900 G1  0.470 $395,500 

$288,900 Totals  0.470 $395,500 $106,600 
703-0113-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 15

 0.470

6471 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

ABBY BINDER
6471 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1017

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,000 $211,600 G1  0.479 $319,600 

$211,600 Totals  0.479 $319,600 $108,000 
703-0114-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 15

 0.479

6485 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

DINA ZIEGENHORN
GLENN ZIEGENHORN
6485 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1017

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,000 $327,700 G1  0.479 $435,700 

$327,700 Totals  0.479 $435,700 $108,000 
703-0115-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 15

 0.479

6484 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

DARCHELL RAUTER
RICHARD RAUTER JR
6484 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1024

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $379,000 G1  0.470 $485,600 

$379,000 Totals  0.470 $485,600 $106,600 
703-0116-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 15

 0.470

6470 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH BEHMKE
ANNETTE BEHMKE
6470 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1024

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $271,400 G1  0.470 $378,000 

$271,400 Totals  0.470 $378,000 $106,600 
703-0117-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 15

 0.470

6456 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. GINGER
6456 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1024

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $262,300 G1  0.470 $368,900 

$262,300 Totals  0.470 $368,900 $106,600 
703-0118-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 15

 0.470

6446 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

ALYSON M. CHAVEZ
JOSHUA R. STEWART
6446 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1024

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,300 $351,000 G1  0.488 $460,300 

$351,000 Totals  0.488 $460,300 $109,300 
703-0119-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 & S 4 FT 
OF LOT 13

 0.488

6432 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA SOSA
6432 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1024

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$127,700 $383,700 G1  0.950 $511,400 

$383,700 Totals  0.950 $511,400 $127,700 
703-0120-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 1 N 100 FT OF LOT 
13 & ALL OF

 0.950

6418 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

YVETTE N. ARDIS
LUKE D. ARDIS
6418 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1024

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $258,600 G1  0.461 $363,900 

$258,600 Totals  0.461 $363,900 $105,300 
703-0121-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 16

 0.461

12211 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAMONA WESNER
LARRY WESNER
12211 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1041

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $274,500 G1  0.461 $379,800 

$274,500 Totals  0.461 $379,800 $105,300 
703-0122-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 16

 0.461

6521 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA MORQUECHO
MARIUS JACOBS
6521 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1019

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $240,500 G1  0.461 $345,800 

$240,500 Totals  0.461 $345,800 $105,300 
703-0123-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 16

 0.461

6535 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. STEFANIAK-FUERSTEN
TODD M. FUERSTENBERG
6535 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1019

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $265,300 G1  0.461 $370,600 

$265,300 Totals  0.461 $370,600 $105,300 
703-0124-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 16

 0.461

6555 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA M. FROEHLING
MICHAEL J. MACKIE
6555 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1019

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $272,800 G1  0.461 $378,100 

$272,800 Totals  0.461 $378,100 $105,300 
703-0125-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 16

 0.461

12232 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIETTE A. SOCZKA
TIMOTHY A. SOCZKA
12232 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1038

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,800 $359,600 G1  0.370 $451,400 

$359,600 Totals  0.370 $451,400 $91,800 
703-0126-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 16

 0.370

12250 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W. POKER
12250 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1038

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $306,900 G1  0.461 $412,200 

$306,900 Totals  0.461 $412,200 $105,300 
703-0127-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 16

 0.461

6534 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

BEN TOPCZEWSKI
ALISON C. BURMAN
6534 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1026

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $208,200 G1  0.461 $313,500 

$208,200 Totals  0.461 $313,500 $105,300 
703-0128-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 16

 0.461

6520 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

KARIE L. WILLIAMS
JERRY D. WILLIAMS
6520 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1026

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $275,300 G1  0.461 $380,600 

$275,300 Totals  0.461 $380,600 $105,300 
703-0129-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 16

 0.461

12237 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. BATE
TIMOTHY R. BATE
12237 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1041

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,200 $180,500 G1  0.611 $295,700 

$180,500 Totals  0.611 $295,700 $115,200 
703-0130-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 17 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.611

6509 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA KARLSON
DOUGLAS KARLSON
6509 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1025

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,200 $254,800 G1  0.611 $370,000 

$254,800 Totals  0.611 $370,000 $115,200 
703-0131-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 17 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.611

6521 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW M. LAVIGNE
DANIELLE LAVIGNE
6521 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1025

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,200 $273,800 G1  0.611 $389,000 

$273,800 Totals  0.611 $389,000 $115,200 
703-0132-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 17 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.611

6537 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

FAWN SCHWANDT
MICHAEL SCHWANDT
6537 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1025

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,700 $268,900 G1  0.734 $388,600 

$268,900 Totals  0.734 $388,600 $119,700 
703-0133-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 17 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.734

6551 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M. TODOR
DAVID J. TODOR
6551 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1025

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,200 $289,400 G1  0.800 $411,600 

$289,400 Totals  0.800 $411,600 $122,200 
703-0134-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 17 & E 
60 FT OF

 0.800

6567 S 123rd St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLEE A. GOETZINGER
HARLAND H. GOETZINGER
6567 S 123RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1025

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$113,200 $252,900 G1  0.558 $366,100 

$252,900 Totals  0.558 $366,100 $113,200 
703-0135-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 17

 0.558

12265 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G. FARR
12265 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1037

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$110,200 $202,100 G1  0.494 $312,300 

$202,100 Totals  0.494 $312,300 $110,200 
703-0136-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 17

 0.494

12249 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRAUN ROMUALD M - IRREVOCABLE 
W146 S7785 STAGS LEAP CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-7958

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $284,900 G1  0.461 $390,200 

$284,900 Totals  0.461 $390,200 $105,300 
703-0137-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 17

 0.461

12225 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J. MILLER
JASON MILLER
12225 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1037

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,000 $356,700 G1  0.479 $464,700 

$356,700 Totals  0.479 $464,700 $108,000 
703-0138-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 17

 0.479

6613 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  LINDA A QUINN
QUINN LINDA A - REV TRUST DTD 
6613 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1021

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$103,800 $274,000 G1  0.451 $377,800 

$274,000 Totals  0.451 $377,800 $103,800 
703-0139-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 17

 0.451

12210 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE E. MEYER
CHRISTOPHER J. MEYER
12210 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1050

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,200 $283,500 G1  0.460 $388,700 

$283,500 Totals  0.460 $388,700 $105,200 
703-0140-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 17

 0.460

12230 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL KLAFKA
RONALD J. KLAFKA
12230 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1050

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$103,700 $241,800 G1  0.450 $345,500 

$241,800 Totals  0.450 $345,500 $103,700 
703-0141-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 12 BLK 17

 0.450

12250 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

V ROXANNA BARWICK REVOCABLE 
TR
12250 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1050

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,200 $354,300 G1  0.460 $459,500 

$354,300 Totals  0.460 $459,500 $105,200 
703-0142-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 LOT 13 EXC W 4 
FT BLK 17

 0.460

12310 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA JAKLICH
JOSEPH JAKLICH
12310 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1049

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,700 $272,500 G1  0.477 $380,200 

$272,500 Totals  0.477 $380,200 $107,700 
703-0143-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 W 4 FT OF LOT 
13 & ALL OF

 0.477

12320 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMMA JUENGER
TYLER JUENGER
12320 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1049

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$120,900 $263,900 G1  0.764 $384,800 

$263,900 Totals  0.764 $384,800 $120,900 
703-0144-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADD NO 2 LOT 15 BLK 17 & 
E 60 FT OF

 0.764

12340 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIPIETRANTONIO CAROL J - REV T
12340 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1049

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $274,700 G1  0.461 $380,000 

$274,700 Totals  0.461 $380,000 $105,300 
703-0145-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 18

 0.461

12205 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAGMAR E. PILLING
JAY W. PILLING
12205 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1050

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $283,800 G1  0.461 $389,100 

$283,800 Totals  0.461 $389,100 $105,300 
703-0146-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 18

 0.461

12223 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHALEDA A. DUNN
12223 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1050

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,600 $261,400 G1  0.463 $367,000 

$261,400 Totals  0.463 $367,000 $105,600 
703-0147-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 18

 0.463

12245 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER KNACKERT
12245 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1050

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,700 $323,400 G1  0.464 $429,100 

$323,400 Totals  0.464 $429,100 $105,700 
703-0148-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 18

 0.464

12305 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE HIBBARD
STEPHEN V. HIBBARD
12305 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1048

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,500 $261,000 G1  0.462 $366,500 

$261,000 Totals  0.462 $366,500 $105,500 
703-0149-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 18

 0.462

12319 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN MESU
MARTINUS MESU
12319 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1048

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$118,100 $344,200 G1  0.689 $462,300 

$344,200 Totals  0.689 $462,300 $118,100 
703-0150-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 18 & 
E 60 FT OF

 0.689

12335 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. POLSTER
EDWARD BEASER
12335 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1048

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,200 $251,400 G1  0.474 $358,600 

$251,400 Totals  0.474 $358,600 $107,200 
703-0151-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 19

 0.474

11815 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN K. ZILLER
RICHARD D. ZILLER
11815 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1163

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,700 $228,000 G1  0.457 $332,700 

$228,000 Totals  0.457 $332,700 $104,700 
703-0152-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 19

 0.457

11845 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. SCHULTZ
RANDOLPH J. SCHULTZ
11845 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1163

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,700 $250,400 G1  0.457 $355,100 

$250,400 Totals  0.457 $355,100 $104,700 
703-0153-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 19

 0.457

11915 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARSHA L. THRIFT
MARK J. THRIFT
11915 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1165

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,700 $276,600 G1  0.457 $381,300 

$276,600 Totals  0.457 $381,300 $104,700 
703-0154-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 19

 0.457

11945 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE R. HECHT
MICHAEL A. HECHT
11945 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1165

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,700 $232,100 G1  0.457 $336,800 

$232,100 Totals  0.457 $336,800 $104,700 
703-0155-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 19

 0.457

12015 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT RANDOLPH G & DEBORAH A 
R
12015 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1046

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,700 $273,800 G1  0.457 $378,500 

$273,800 Totals  0.457 $378,500 $104,700 
703-0156-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 19

 0.457

12045 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUKHVINDER S. SAHNI
12045 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1046

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $331,200 G1  0.461 $436,500 

$331,200 Totals  0.461 $436,500 $105,300 
703-0157-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 19

 0.461

12105 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. NOWAK
DENNIS A. NOWAK
12105 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1052

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $237,800 G1  0.461 $343,100 

$237,800 Totals  0.461 $343,100 $105,300 
703-0158-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 19

 0.461

12125 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

TOPCZEWSKI ARTHUR & ROSE REV 
T
12125 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1052

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,700 $350,100 G1  0.457 $454,800 

$350,100 Totals  0.457 $454,800 $104,700 
703-0159-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 19

 0.457

12145 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

GIOIELLA DIPIETRANTONIO
GERMANO DIPIETRANTONIO
12145 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1052

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $252,900 G1  0.461 $358,200 

$252,900 Totals  0.461 $358,200 $105,300 
703-0160-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 19

 0.461

12165 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADMIRA AGANOVIC
12165 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1052

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 23 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,700 $243,500 G1  0.516 $355,200 

$243,500 Totals  0.516 $355,200 $111,700 
703-0161-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 20

 0.516

12111 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

HARTIG MARKIEWICZ PROTECTION 
T
12111 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1039

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,700 $285,800 G1  0.516 $397,500 

$285,800 Totals  0.516 $397,500 $111,700 
703-0162-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 20

 0.516

6525 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH EASTMAN
BRIAN J. EASTMAN
6525 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1011

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,300 $264,800 G1  0.507 $376,100 

$264,800 Totals  0.507 $376,100 $111,300 
703-0163-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 20

 0.507

6545 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MIAZGA
MARK MIAZGA
6545 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1011

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,300 $250,400 G1  0.507 $361,700 

$250,400 Totals  0.507 $361,700 $111,300 
703-0164-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 20

 0.507

6605 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

ARIELLE F. GRABOWSKI
KAREN L. TOYEK
6605 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1013

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,300 $301,600 G1  0.507 $412,900 

$301,600 Totals  0.507 $412,900 $111,300 
703-0165-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 20

 0.507

6615 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN GROSHEK
RANDAL GROSHEK
6615 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1013

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$110,500 $242,800 G1  0.496 $353,300 

$242,800 Totals  0.496 $353,300 $110,500 
703-0166-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 20

 0.496

6635 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. ROMEIS
WAYNE M. ROMEIS
6635 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1013

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$112,600 $266,000 G1  0.541 $378,600 

$266,000 Totals  0.541 $378,600 $112,600 
703-0167-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 20

 0.541

6655 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. HUEBNER
JASON T. HUEBNER
6655 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1013

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,800 $279,300 G1  0.600 $394,100 

$279,300 Totals  0.600 $394,100 $114,800 
703-0168-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 20

 0.600

6675 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. SCHWARZ
6675 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1013

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,600 $307,300 G1  0.513 $418,900 

$307,300 Totals  0.513 $418,900 $111,600 
703-0169-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 20

 0.513

12160 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY A. LEGATH
JOHN G. LEGATH
12160 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1053

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$113,400 $251,700 G1  0.564 $365,100 

$251,700 Totals  0.564 $365,100 $113,400 
703-0170-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 20

 0.564

6624 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE V. RUZ
MARK B. RUZ
6624 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1022

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$113,400 $334,500 G1  0.563 $447,900 

$334,500 Totals  0.563 $447,900 $113,400 
703-0171-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 20

 0.563

6610 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. ALBA
6610 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1022

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $262,000 G1  0.461 $367,300 

$262,000 Totals  0.461 $367,300 $105,300 
703-0172-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 12 BLK 20

 0.461

6560 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

MEGHAN BRONDOS
CALEB BRONDOS
6560 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1020

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $265,900 G1  0.461 $371,200 

$265,900 Totals  0.461 $371,200 $105,300 
703-0173-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 13 BLK 20

 0.461

6548 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

TERRENCE HOGAN
GRACE HOGAN
6548 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1020

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $251,400 G1  0.461 $356,700 

$251,400 Totals  0.461 $356,700 $105,300 
703-0174-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 14 BLK 20

 0.461

6534 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE KUMMER ET AL
6534 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1020

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,600 $255,100 G1  0.470 $361,700 

$255,100 Totals  0.470 $361,700 $106,600 
703-0175-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 15 BLK 20

 0.470

6520 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

TODD P. KURTZ
6520 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1020

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,600 $258,300 G1  0.470 $364,900 

$258,300 Totals  0.470 $364,900 $106,600 
703-0176-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 16 BLK 20

 0.470

12137 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK V. SZCZEWSKI
12137 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1039

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,100 $229,800 G1  0.473 $336,900 

$229,800 Totals  0.473 $336,900 $107,100 
703-0177-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 21

 0.473

11611 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB D. HARDY
11611 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1135

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$101,600 $306,200 G1  0.436 $407,800 

$306,200 Totals  0.436 $407,800 $101,600 
703-0178-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 21

 0.436

11625 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SCHNEIDER
JASON SCHNEIDER
11625 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1135

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $235,900 G1  0.461 $341,200 

$235,900 Totals  0.461 $341,200 $105,300 
703-0179-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 21

 0.461

11639 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN BOYLE
TIMOTHY A. BOYLE
11639 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1135

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $262,600 G1  0.461 $367,900 

$262,600 Totals  0.461 $367,900 $105,300 
703-0180-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 21

 0.461

11651 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRACY D. WUNROW
DAVID J. WUNROW
11651 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1135

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $273,600 G1  0.461 $378,900 

$273,600 Totals  0.461 $378,900 $105,300 
703-0181-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 21

 0.461

11715 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

TANA L. GOUDY
LARRY G. GOUDY
11715 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1137

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,300 $217,300 G1  0.461 $322,600 

$217,300 Totals  0.461 $322,600 $105,300 
703-0182-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 21

 0.461

11729 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN O'KEEFE
7141 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1973

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $250,100 G1  0.461 $355,400 

$250,100 Totals  0.461 $355,400 $105,300 
703-0183-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 21

 0.461

11801 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY JANE PENOSKE REVOCABLE 
TR
11801 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1139

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,200 $255,000 G1  0.460 $360,200 

$255,000 Totals  0.460 $360,200 $105,200 
703-0184-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 21

 0.460

11817 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L. MODLINSKI
THOMAS B. MODLINSKI
11817 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1139

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,200 $274,900 G1  0.460 $380,100 

$274,900 Totals  0.460 $380,100 $105,200 
703-0185-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 21

 0.460

11833 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUETH KAREN TRUST DATED 07/12/
11833 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1139

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$114,900 $293,100 G1  0.604 $408,000 

$293,100 Totals  0.604 $408,000 $114,900 
703-0186-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 21

 0.604

6632 S 120th Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN HENN-REINKE
6632 S 120TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1008

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,800 $295,900 G1  0.519 $407,700 

$295,900 Totals  0.519 $407,700 $111,800 
703-0187-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 21

 0.519

6650 S 120th Ct

Acres:Section: 

LEIGHANN K. LOVELY
KRISTOPHER R. LOVELY
6650 S 120TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1008

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,600 $286,800 G1  0.515 $398,400 

$286,800 Totals  0.515 $398,400 $111,600 
703-0188-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 12 BLK 21

 0.515

6655 S 120th Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W AND RITA T LUCZYK REV 
6655 S 120TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1007

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,200 $237,100 G1  0.612 $352,300 

$237,100 Totals  0.612 $352,300 $115,200 
703-0189-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 13 BLK 21

 0.612

6645 S 120th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHWARTZ HOWARD & BARBARA J 
RE
6645 S 120TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1007

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$114,100 $206,500 G1  0.582 $320,600 

$206,500 Totals  0.582 $320,600 $114,100 
703-0190-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 14 BLK 21

 0.582

12005 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

WERNER TRUST
C/O TRUSTEES  WERNER  ER JO
12005 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$110,000 $320,900 G1  0.493 $430,900 

$320,900 Totals  0.493 $430,900 $110,000 
703-0191-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 15 BLK 21

 0.493

12025 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL M. BEYER
GARY S. BEYER
12025 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,400 $441,200 G1  0.475 $548,600 

$441,200 Totals  0.475 $548,600 $107,400 
703-0192-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 16 BLK 21

 0.475

12045 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J. KREBS
12045 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$106,300 $229,400 G1  0.468 $335,700 

$229,400 Totals  0.468 $335,700 $106,300 
703-0193-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 17 BLK 21

 0.468

12065 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

GANAS CARL & MARYLIN TRUST  TH
12065 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,400 $231,200 G1  0.510 $342,600 

$231,200 Totals  0.510 $342,600 $111,400 
703-0194-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 18 BLK 21

 0.510

6640 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE E. DUELGE
W186 S9190 RACINE AVE
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-9515

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$110,600 $251,900 G1  0.497 $362,500 

$251,900 Totals  0.497 $362,500 $110,600 
703-0195-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 19 BLK 21

 0.497

6660 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

GANSKE REVOCABLE TRUST
6660 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$107,400 $276,600 G1  0.475 $384,000 

$276,600 Totals  0.475 $384,000 $107,400 
703-0196-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 20 BLK 21

 0.475

6680 S 121st St

Acres:Section: 

JANE M. PWELSKI
RALPH PAWELSKI JR
6680 S 121ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,700 $266,200 G1  0.477 $373,900 

$266,200 Totals  0.477 $373,900 $107,700 
703-0197-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 21 BLK 21

 0.477

12010 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE PETERSON
ROBERT PETERSON
12010 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $358,800 G1  0.459 $463,800 

$358,800 Totals  0.459 $463,800 $105,000 
703-0198-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 22 BLK 21

 0.459

11940 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHMIDT RICHARD R & VALORI - L
11940 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $275,900 G1  0.459 $380,900 

$275,900 Totals  0.459 $380,900 $105,000 
703-0199-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 23 BLK 21

 0.459

11910 W Somerset Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE E. KNUEPPEL
JAMES D. KNUEPPEL
11910 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,200 $243,300 G1  0.460 $348,500 

$243,300 Totals  0.460 $348,500 $105,200 
703-0200-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 24 BLK 21

 0.460

6645 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. FEDYSZYN
6645 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$95,100 $223,800 G1  0.392 $318,900 

$223,800 Totals  0.392 $318,900 $95,100 
703-0201-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 25 BLK 21

 0.392

6625 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. LEECH
JAMES S. LEECH
6625 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,800 $266,000 G1  0.519 $377,800 

$266,000 Totals  0.519 $377,800 $111,800 
703-0202-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 26 BLK 21

 0.519

11770 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. KATAROW
11770 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,400 $231,900 G1  0.509 $343,300 

$231,900 Totals  0.509 $343,300 $111,400 
703-0203-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 27 BLK 21

 0.509

11750 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. BUDNEY
MICHAEL J. BUDNEY
11750 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,700 $256,400 G1  0.457 $361,100 

$256,400 Totals  0.457 $361,100 $104,700 
703-0204-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 28 BLK 21

 0.457

11730 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. AMSTADT
11730 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $232,600 G1  0.459 $337,600 

$232,600 Totals  0.459 $337,600 $105,000 
703-0205-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 29 BLK 21

 0.459

11710 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. CRAIG
11710 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,900 $349,600 G1  0.458 $454,500 

$349,600 Totals  0.458 $454,500 $104,900 
703-0206-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 30 BLK 21

 0.458

11650 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER WINKELMEYER
STEVEN WINKELMEYER
11650 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,300 $210,800 G1  0.461 $316,100 

$210,800 Totals  0.461 $316,100 $105,300 
703-0207-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 31 BLK 21

 0.461

11630 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN NELSON
RICHARD NELSON
11630 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,200 $249,400 G1  0.460 $354,600 

$249,400 Totals  0.460 $354,600 $105,200 
703-0208-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 32 BLK 21

 0.460

11610 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOFF JAMES A & MARY JO - JT RE
11610 W SHEILDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,900 $299,700 G1  0.458 $404,600 

$299,700 Totals  0.458 $404,600 $104,900 
703-0209-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 22

 0.458

11615 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. PETERS
JUSTIN A. PETERS
11615 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,900 $302,800 G1  0.458 $407,700 

$302,800 Totals  0.458 $407,700 $104,900 
703-0210-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 22

 0.458

11635 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA J. SHLIMANOFF
NEIL M. DOMBROWSKI
11635 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,900 $239,500 G1  0.458 $344,400 

$239,500 Totals  0.458 $344,400 $104,900 
703-0211-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 22

 0.458

11655 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOBCZAK FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
11655 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1153

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,900 $230,200 G1  0.458 $335,100 

$230,200 Totals  0.458 $335,100 $104,900 
703-0212-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 22

 0.458

11715 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. KENDZIORSKI
JEFFREY J. KENDZIORSKI
11715 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$105,000 $249,400 G1  0.459 $354,400 

$249,400 Totals  0.459 $354,400 $105,000 
703-0213-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 22

 0.459

11735 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYEONG SOO PARK
11735 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$100,300 $260,500 G1  0.427 $360,800 

$260,500 Totals  0.427 $360,800 $100,300 
703-0214-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 22

 0.427

11755 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

EASTLAND LANETTE REBECCA 
REVOC
11755 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,700 $302,700 G1  0.477 $410,400 

$302,700 Totals  0.477 $410,400 $107,700 
703-0215-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 22

 0.477

11770 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. STAHL
DANIEL C. STAHL
11770 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,200 $272,800 G1  0.474 $380,000 

$272,800 Totals  0.474 $380,000 $107,200 
703-0216-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 22

 0.474

11750 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

C KIRCHNER
JAMES KIRCHNER
11750 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,100 $235,300 G1  0.419 $334,400 

$235,300 Totals  0.419 $334,400 $99,100 
703-0217-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 22

 0.419

11730 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. VOGEL
JOSHUA R. VOGEL
11730 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$99,200 $281,300 G1  0.420 $380,500 

$281,300 Totals  0.420 $380,500 $99,200 
703-0218-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 22

 0.420

11710 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE L. TIARKS
N N. TIARKSTIMOTHY
11710 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,900 $276,800 G1  0.458 $381,700 

$276,800 Totals  0.458 $381,700 $104,900 
703-0219-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 22

 0.458

11660 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON HAUSCH
JOSEPH HAUSCH
11660 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,700 $245,300 G1  0.457 $350,000 

$245,300 Totals  0.457 $350,000 $104,700 
703-0220-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 12 BLK 22

 0.457

11600 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

SABRINA HARLFINGER
STEVEN HARLFINGER
11600 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$107,800 $323,600 G1  0.478 $431,400 

$323,600 Totals  0.478 $431,400 $107,800 
703-0221-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 23

 0.478

11560 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE LIMONI
ANTHONY LIMONI
11560 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$101,500 $228,600 G1  0.435 $330,100 

$228,600 Totals  0.435 $330,100 $101,500 
703-0222-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 23

 0.435

11580 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY C. TODNEM
STANGLER TODNEM
11580 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,600 $251,600 G1  0.543 $384,200 

$251,600 Totals  0.543 $384,200 $132,600 
704-0001-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.543

11200 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

GERALD E. BRANSKI
DENISE M. BRANSKI
11200 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $296,400 G1  0.521 $428,000 

$296,400 Totals  0.521 $428,000 $131,600 
704-0002-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.521

11220 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JASMINE N. MERCADO
JESUS MERCADO
11220 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$140,300 $243,300 G1  0.721 $383,600 

$243,300 Totals  0.721 $383,600 $140,300 
704-0003-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 3 & S 55 FT OF VAC 
AVE ADJ ON N

 0.721

11300 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS M. BREZGEL
11300 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1130

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$139,700 $316,800 G1  0.708 $456,500 

$316,800 Totals  0.708 $456,500 $139,700 
704-0004-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 4 & S 55 FT OF VAC 
AVE ADJ ON N

 0.708

11320 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUDY R. KRIEGE
JAMES R. KRIEGE
11320 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$135,800 $245,700 G1  0.617 $381,500 

$245,700 Totals  0.617 $381,500 $135,800 
704-0005-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 5 & S 55 FT OF VAC 
AVE ADJ ON N

 0.617

11330 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

KERI A. KRAUSE
JAMES D. KRAUSE
11330 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$135,800 $258,500 G1  0.617 $394,300 

$258,500 Totals  0.617 $394,300 $135,800 
704-0006-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 6 & S 55 FT OF VAC 
AVE ADJ ON N

 0.617

11400 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. THON
LOUIS J. THON
11400 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$135,800 $294,400 G1  0.617 $430,200 

$294,400 Totals  0.617 $430,200 $135,800 
704-0007-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 7 & S 55 FT OF VAC 
AVE ADJ ON N

 0.617

11426 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

GERARD V. HYPS
LAUREN J. HYPS
11426 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$137,000 $198,200 G1  0.645 $335,200 

$198,200 Totals  0.645 $335,200 $137,000 
704-0008-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 8 EXC WLY 2 FT & S 55 
FT VAC

 0.645

11430 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH J. KRAJEWSKI
PHILIP S. KRAJEWSKI
11430 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.008 $0 

$0 Totals  0.008 $0 $0 
704-0009-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS WLY 2 FT LOT 8 & S 55 FT 
VAC AVE ADJ

 0.008

S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$138,900 $274,200 G1  0.689 $413,100 

$274,200 Totals  0.689 $413,100 $138,900 
704-0010-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 9 & S 55 FT OF VAC 
AVE ADJ ON N

 0.689

6301 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO SCAFFIDI
6301 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,800 $211,200 G1  0.472 $337,000 

$211,200 Totals  0.472 $337,000 $125,800 
704-0011-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 10 BLK 1

 0.472

6307 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

TERESA J. ANDERSON
RYAN M. ANDERSON
6307 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$135,200 $208,300 G1  0.603 $343,500 

$208,300 Totals  0.603 $343,500 $135,200 
704-0012-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 11 BLK 1

 0.603

6317 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

LORI ROGAN
TIMOTHY S. ROGAN
6317 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,400 $279,000 G1  0.458 $402,400 

$279,000 Totals  0.458 $402,400 $123,400 
704-0013-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 12 BLK 1

 0.458

11460 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOUISE C. SCHULTZ
11460 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$121,300 $217,900 G1  0.446 $339,200 

$217,900 Totals  0.446 $339,200 $121,300 
704-0014-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 13 BLK 1

 0.446

11558 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANASTASIA KAFKAS
JOHN P. KAFKAS
11558 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,700 $188,100 G1  0.454 $310,800 

$188,100 Totals  0.454 $310,800 $122,700 
704-0015-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 14 BLK 1

 0.454

6320 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY AGENA
ROBERT AGENA
6320 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,800 $284,500 G1  0.472 $410,300 

$284,500 Totals  0.472 $410,300 $125,800 
704-0016-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 15 & S 55 FT OF VAC 
AVE ADJ ON N

 0.472

6300 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. BUCHWALD
JEFFREY G. BUCHWALD
6300 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$133,900 $234,300 G1  0.573 $368,200 

$234,300 Totals  0.573 $368,200 $133,900 
704-0017-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.573

11201 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN SOKOLOWSKI
SHELLEY A. SOKOLOWSKI
11201 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,500 $229,500 G1  0.470 $355,000 

$229,500 Totals  0.470 $355,000 $125,500 
704-0018-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.470

11126 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE J. CIMLER
SCOTT D. CIMLER
11126 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$114,000 $221,500 G1  0.404 $335,500 

$221,500 Totals  0.404 $335,500 $114,000 
704-0019-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.404

11230 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY PETERSON
DOUGLAS PETERSON
11230 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$116,600 $336,400 G1  0.419 $453,000 

$336,400 Totals  0.419 $453,000 $116,600 
704-0020-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.419

11300 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SCHUMACHER
FREDERICK SCHUMACHER
11300 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$126,500 $257,900 G1  0.476 $384,400 

$257,900 Totals  0.476 $384,400 $126,500 
704-0021-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.476

11324 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULETTE PAVLOVICH
ROBERT PAVLOVICH
11324 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,900 $277,000 G1  0.467 $401,900 

$277,000 Totals  0.467 $401,900 $124,900 
704-0022-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.467

11400 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICKY G. GERBER II
BETHANY A. SCHUELLER
11400 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,500 $225,800 G1  0.390 $337,300 

$225,800 Totals  0.390 $337,300 $111,500 
704-0023-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.390

11420 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEIER SHARON A - REV TRUST
11420 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,700 $246,800 G1  0.454 $369,500 

$246,800 Totals  0.454 $369,500 $122,700 
704-0024-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.454

11430 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M. DREW
DONALD G. DREW
11430 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$133,200 $277,000 G1  0.558 $410,200 

$277,000 Totals  0.558 $410,200 $133,200 
704-0025-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.558

11450 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAREN M. ZIMMERMAN
THOMAS F. ZIMMERMAN
11450 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$128,800 $217,500 G1  0.489 $346,300 

$217,500 Totals  0.489 $346,300 $128,800 
704-0026-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.489

6320 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA J. AMIDZICH
COREY J. HAYES
6320 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$135,300 $246,100 G1  0.605 $381,400 

$246,100 Totals  0.605 $381,400 $135,300 
704-0027-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.605

6300 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN FARGO
KENNETH CINKOSKY
6300 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,400 $217,600 G1  0.458 $341,000 

$217,600 Totals  0.458 $341,000 $123,400 
704-0028-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 12 BLK 2

 0.458

11441 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN JUNG
11441 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,400 $206,900 G1  0.458 $330,300 

$206,900 Totals  0.458 $330,300 $123,400 
704-0029-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 13 BLK 2

 0.458

11421 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHANTAE SCHWARTZ
JASON SCHWARTZ
11421 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,400 $220,900 G1  0.458 $344,300 

$220,900 Totals  0.458 $344,300 $123,400 
704-0030-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 14 BLK 2

 0.458

11401 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JEANETTE M. GALARZA
11401 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,400 $260,700 G1  0.458 $384,100 

$260,700 Totals  0.458 $384,100 $123,400 
704-0031-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 15 BLK 2

 0.458

11331 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

ISRAEL P. CRUZ
THERESA L. CRUZ
11331 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,200 $200,400 G1  0.388 $311,600 

$200,400 Totals  0.388 $311,600 $111,200 
704-0032-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 16 BLK 2

 0.388

11321 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUDY R. KRIEGE
JAMES R. KRIEGE
11320 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,000 $231,100 G1  0.508 $362,100 

$231,100 Totals  0.508 $362,100 $131,000 
704-0033-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 17 BLK 2

 0.508

11215 W Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

MYLA S. CATACUTAN
EDGAR G. CATACUTAN
11215 W CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,800 $293,600 G1  0.472 $419,400 

$293,600 Totals  0.472 $419,400 $125,800 
704-0034-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.472

11132 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE UFNOWSKI
PHILIP UFNOWSKI
11132 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,700 $220,900 G1  0.460 $344,600 

$220,900 Totals  0.460 $344,600 $123,700 
704-0035-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.460

11136 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

KONG M. YANG ET AL
C/O EXEC J. STICKLAND
11136 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,700 $226,000 G1  0.460 $349,700 

$226,000 Totals  0.460 $349,700 $123,700 
704-0036-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.460

11140 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH CARPENTER-PELKOFER
JEFFERY M. PELKOFER
11140 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$124,400 $237,400 G1  0.464 $361,800 

$237,400 Totals  0.464 $361,800 $124,400 
704-0037-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.464

11320 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

CORINNE L. HERING
JEFFREY S. HERING
11320 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$115,500 $255,800 G1  0.413 $371,300 

$255,800 Totals  0.413 $371,300 $115,500 
704-0038-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.413

11350 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. WESOLOWSKI
ROSEANN WESOLOWSKI
11350 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$114,300 $243,400 G1  0.406 $357,700 

$243,400 Totals  0.406 $357,700 $114,300 
704-0039-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.406

11400 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAWYER SCHAEFER
BROOKE LARSON
11400 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,600 $251,000 G1  0.471 $376,600 

$251,000 Totals  0.471 $376,600 $125,600 
704-0040-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.471

11430 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA SLUKA
JAMES SLUKA
11430 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,700 $280,500 G1  0.454 $403,200 

$280,500 Totals  0.454 $403,200 $122,700 
704-0041-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 8 BLK 3

 0.454

11440 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

YAHIA ALI
ALI A. ALI
11440 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,700 $249,200 G1  0.454 $371,900 

$249,200 Totals  0.454 $371,900 $122,700 
704-0042-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 9 BLK 3

 0.454

6464 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW P. GRABOWSKI
6464 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$133,900 $222,000 G1  0.575 $355,900 

$222,000 Totals  0.575 $355,900 $133,900 
704-0043-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 10 BLK 3

 0.575

6440 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. CZAPLEWSKI
6440 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,000 $410,700 G1  0.507 $541,700 

$410,700 Totals  0.507 $541,700 $131,000 
704-0044-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 11 BLK 3

 0.507

6416 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

MURRAY DEAN R & JEANIE M - REV
6416 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$118,300 $225,800 G1  0.429 $344,100 

$225,800 Totals  0.429 $344,100 $118,300 
704-0045-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 12 BLK 3

 0.429

11441 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALLYSON E. BURLEY
11441 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$128,200 $253,500 G1  0.486 $381,700 

$253,500 Totals  0.486 $381,700 $128,200 
704-0046-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 13 BLK 3

 0.486

11431 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISANNE E. GUZNICZAK
MARK S. GUZNICZAK
11431 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,700 $321,600 G1  0.460 $445,300 

$321,600 Totals  0.460 $445,300 $123,700 
704-0047-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 14 BLK 3

 0.460

11421 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

SALLY JONES
THOMAS JONES
11421 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,100 $246,300 G1  0.462 $370,400 

$246,300 Totals  0.462 $370,400 $124,100 
704-0048-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 15 BLK 3

 0.462

11401 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW SCHMIDT
11401 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$133,900 $258,000 G1  0.574 $391,900 

$258,000 Totals  0.574 $391,900 $133,900 
704-0049-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 16 BLK 3

 0.574

11335 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. SUTTON
SCOTT A. SUTTON
11335 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$127,200 $247,100 G1  0.480 $374,300 

$247,100 Totals  0.480 $374,300 $127,200 
704-0050-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 17 BLK 3

 0.480

11315 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSE STEVEN J & JANICE - REV T
11315 W BELMAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,900 $196,800 G1  0.597 $331,700 

$196,800 Totals  0.597 $331,700 $134,900 
704-0051-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 1 BLK 4 & VAC PUBLIC 
SERVICE

 0.597

11300 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

11300  LLC
11300 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1144

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,100 $240,900 G1  0.468 $366,000 

$240,900 Totals  0.468 $366,000 $125,100 
704-0053-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 1 BLK 5

 0.468

11521 W Bel Mar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARTEMISA WHITE
11521 W BEL MAR DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,700 $225,600 G1  0.460 $349,300 

$225,600 Totals  0.460 $349,300 $123,700 
704-0054-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 2 BLK 5

 0.460

6415 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE J. SCIANO
RANDY A. SCIANO
6415 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$128,100 $223,700 G1  0.485 $351,800 

$223,700 Totals  0.485 $351,800 $128,100 
704-0055-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 3 BLK 5

 0.485

6431 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA M. JACKSON
6431 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$139,000 $225,000 G1  0.692 $364,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.692 $364,000 $139,000 
704-0056-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 4 BLK 5

 0.692

6445 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE S. ANDREWS
RICHARD G. ANDREWS
6445 CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$133,200 $313,300 G1  0.558 $446,500 

$313,300 Totals  0.558 $446,500 $133,200 
704-0057-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 5 BLK 5

 0.558

6461 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA K. KEELING
DAVID R. KEELING
6461 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$129,600 $230,500 G1  0.494 $360,100 

$230,500 Totals  0.494 $360,100 $129,600 
704-0058-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 6 BLK 5

 0.494

6477 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

THE ELLEN L MICHALETS CARING T
C/O ELLEN L MICHALETS OR SUCCE
6477 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,000 $256,400 G1  0.410 $371,400 

$256,400 Totals  0.410 $371,400 $115,000 
704-0059-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 7 BLK 5

 0.410

6501 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. BUDISH
MICHAEL J. BUDISH
6501 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,300 $275,300 G1  0.452 $397,600 

$275,300 Totals  0.452 $397,600 $122,300 
704-0060-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 8 BLK 5

 0.452

6525 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

THOMSON-VANSELOW SUSAN R - 
REV
6525 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$126,100 $303,500 G1  0.474 $429,600 

$303,500 Totals  0.474 $429,600 $126,100 
704-0061-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 9 BLK 5

 0.474

6545 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

LINETTE ZUCHOWSKI
GREG ZUCHOWSKI
6545 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,400 $310,800 G1  0.464 $435,200 

$310,800 Totals  0.464 $435,200 $124,400 
704-0062-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 10 BLK 5

 0.464

11436 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNDA S. GROBNER
GARY R. GROBNER
11436 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,400 $345,200 G1  0.464 $469,600 

$345,200 Totals  0.464 $469,600 $124,400 
704-0063-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 11 BLK 5

 0.464

11450 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA BALISTRERI
PAUL F. HINZ
11450 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,900 $258,700 G1  0.461 $382,600 

$258,700 Totals  0.461 $382,600 $123,900 
704-0064-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 12 BLK 5

 0.461

11520 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEXIS LUCIA
ZACHARY KLECZKA
11520 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,800 $314,700 G1  0.549 $447,500 

$314,700 Totals  0.549 $447,500 $132,800 
704-0065-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 13 BLK 5

 0.549

11540 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

NANCY BERNSTEIN
DONALD BERNSTEIN
11540 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,000 $215,400 G1  0.450 $337,400 

$215,400 Totals  0.450 $337,400 $122,000 
704-0066-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 14 BLK 5

 0.450

11550 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY WACKMAN
CHRISTOPHER WACKMAN
11550 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$116,900 $233,400 G1  0.421 $350,300 

$233,400 Totals  0.421 $350,300 $116,900 
704-0067-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 15 BLK 5

 0.421

11560 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA J. KURTZ
BRANDON R. BOETTCHER
11560 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$126,300 $290,000 G1  0.475 $416,300 

$290,000 Totals  0.475 $416,300 $126,300 
704-0068-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 16 BLK 5

 0.475

6530 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MIEZIN
JEROME MIEZIN
6530 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$116,400 $243,000 G1  0.418 $359,400 

$243,000 Totals  0.418 $359,400 $116,400 
704-0069-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 17 BLK 5

 0.418

6520 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE MARIE NOWAK REVOCABLE 
T
6520 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,400 $253,500 G1  0.464 $377,900 

$253,500 Totals  0.464 $377,900 $124,400 
704-0070-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 18 BLK 5

 0.464

6510 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W. ROBARGE
6510 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,100 $250,100 G1  0.468 $375,200 

$250,100 Totals  0.468 $375,200 $125,100 
704-0071-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 19 BLK 5

 0.468

6500 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW E. PAPANIA
6500 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,700 $284,100 G1  0.460 $407,800 

$284,100 Totals  0.460 $407,800 $123,700 
704-0072-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 20 BLK 5

 0.460

6440 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. GRZESK
GERALD E. GRZESK
6440 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,700 $264,400 G1  0.460 $388,100 

$264,400 Totals  0.460 $388,100 $123,700 
704-0073-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 21 BLK 5

 0.460

6430 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JAIME KORALEWSKI
KOLLIN KORALEWSKI
6430 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,700 $317,900 G1  0.460 $441,600 

$317,900 Totals  0.460 $441,600 $123,700 
704-0074-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 22 BLK 5

 0.460

6420 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

GASIOR JAMES & GISELA LIVING T
6420 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$135,500 $218,200 G1  0.610 $353,700 

$218,200 Totals  0.610 $353,700 $135,500 
704-0075-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 23 BLK 5

 0.610

6400 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN K. VAN ROO
MICHAEL L. VAN ROO
6400 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,200 $260,400 G1  0.463 $384,600 

$260,400 Totals  0.463 $384,600 $124,200 
704-0076-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.463

11575 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANET S. SCHMIDT
11575 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,600 $261,000 G1  0.522 $392,600 

$261,000 Totals  0.522 $392,600 $131,600 
704-0077-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.522

11555 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALICE V. GRAHAM
JACK D. GRAHAM
11555 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$128,200 $254,300 G1  0.486 $382,500 

$254,300 Totals  0.486 $382,500 $128,200 
704-0078-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 3 BLK 6

 0.486

11535 W James Ave

Acres:Section: 

COOK  BILLIE JO - REV TRUST 20
COOK PETER J - REV TRUST 2018
11535 W JAMES AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$128,600 $298,700 G1  0.488 $427,300 

$298,700 Totals  0.488 $427,300 $128,600 
704-0079-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 4 BLK 6

 0.488

11510 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA BLOOMER
DAVID E. BLOOMER
11510 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,200 $217,300 G1  0.497 $347,500 

$217,300 Totals  0.497 $347,500 $130,200 
704-0080-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 5 BLK 6

 0.497

11530 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. LIPINSKI
PAUL LIPINSKI
11530 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,400 $278,400 G1  0.464 $402,800 

$278,400 Totals  0.464 $402,800 $124,400 
704-0081-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 6 BLK 6

 0.464

11550 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA S. ASTI
JIMI J. ASTI
11550 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,200 $244,600 G1  0.463 $368,800 

$244,600 Totals  0.463 $368,800 $124,200 
704-0082-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 7 BLK 6

 0.463

11570 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

SEITZ KATHLEEN M IRREVOCABLE T
11570 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,100 $258,100 G1  0.468 $383,200 

$258,100 Totals  0.468 $383,200 $125,100 
704-0083-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 1 BLK 7

 0.468

6575 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. NELSON
ERIC J. NELSON
6575 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$119,000 $247,500 G1  0.433 $366,500 

$247,500 Totals  0.433 $366,500 $119,000 
704-0084-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.433

6565 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. MURRAY
PATRICK J. MURRAY
6565 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$136,300 $241,500 G1  0.628 $377,800 

$241,500 Totals  0.628 $377,800 $136,300 
704-0085-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.628

11437 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. JOURDAN
JASON M. JOURDAN
11437 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$134,500 $359,600 G1  0.587 $494,100 

$359,600 Totals  0.587 $494,100 $134,500 
704-0086-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 4 BLK 7

 0.587

11455 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZELINSKI EARL & BONITA LEE M G
11455 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,300 $283,200 G1  0.697 $422,500 

$283,200 Totals  0.697 $422,500 $139,300 
704-0087-003

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 5 BLK 7

 0.697

11505 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

D'ACQUISTO ROBERT & MILDRED - 
11505 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$128,400 $236,400 G1  0.487 $364,800 

$236,400 Totals  0.487 $364,800 $128,400 
704-0088-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 6 BLK 7

 0.487

11515 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J. KLEIN
ROBERT J. KLEIN
11515 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,400 $261,800 G1  0.464 $386,200 

$261,800 Totals  0.464 $386,200 $124,400 
704-0089-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 7 BLK 7

 0.464

11535 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE C. SHIMETA
MICHAEL W. SHIMETA
11535 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,400 $272,600 G1  0.464 $397,000 

$272,600 Totals  0.464 $397,000 $124,400 
704-0090-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 8 BLK 7

 0.464

11545 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA F. HANSEN
JUSTIN M. HANSEN
11545 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$124,400 $251,600 G1  0.464 $376,000 

$251,600 Totals  0.464 $376,000 $124,400 
704-0091-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 9 BLK 7

 0.464

11575 W Shields Dr

Acres:Section: 

APRIL BUSCHMANN
CARL BUSCHMANN
11575 W SHIELDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$134,800 $242,000 G1  0.594 $376,800 

$242,000 Totals  0.594 $376,800 $134,800 
704-0092-000

HALE PARK HIGHLANDS LOT 10 BLK 7

 0.594

11540 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KYLE MORAN
BROOKE WESTPHAL
11540 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$129,300 $240,200 G1  0.492 $369,500 

$240,200 Totals  0.492 $369,500 $129,300 
704-0093-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2697 NE 6 5 21 LOT 1

 0.492

6550 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. JONAS
BRIAN D. JONAS
6550 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,500 $246,300 G1  0.519 $377,800 

$246,300 Totals  0.519 $377,800 $131,500 
704-0093-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2697 NE 6 5 21 LOT 2

 0.519

6570 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

LISA SCHWINGSHAKL
HERBERT SCHWINGSHAKL
6570 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,800 $230,900 G1  0.548 $363,700 

$230,900 Totals  0.548 $363,700 $132,800 
704-0093-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2697 NE 6 5 21 LOT 3

 0.548

6580 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

EVANGALIA AVILA
JORGE AVILA
6580 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$126,800 $318,800 G1  0.478 $445,600 

$318,800 Totals  0.478 $445,600 $126,800 
704-0096-000

HEFFERNAN HIGHLANDS LOT 4

 0.478

11325 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

HINCKLE  JAMES A II & FRANCES 
11325 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,800 $267,500 G1  0.548 $400,300 

$267,500 Totals  0.548 $400,300 $132,800 
704-0097-001

HEFFERNAN HIGHLANDS LOT 5 EXC PT IN CSM NO 
2697

 0.548

11409 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

BONITA R. ROZGA
THOMAS F. ROZGA
11409 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$137,600 $252,500 G1  0.658 $390,100 

$252,500 Totals  0.658 $390,100 $137,600 
704-0098-001

HEFFERNAN HIGHLANDS LOT 6 EXC PT IN CSM NO 
2697

 0.658

11445 W Rhoder Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH VLAHOS
NIKOLAOS VLAHOS
11445 W RHODER AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$6,800 $0 G2  1.758 $6,800 

$0 Totals  1.758 $6,800 $6,800 
704-1003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7435 NE 1/4 SEC 6 5 21 
OUTLOT A

 1.758

W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

MENARD  INC
ATTN ROBERT NORQUIST
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54703

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$197,600 $0 G2  0.820 $197,600 

$0 Totals  0.820 $197,600 $197,600 
704-1004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7435 NE 1/4 SEC. 6 5 
21 OUTLOT B

 0.820

11100 W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

MENARD  INC
ATTN ROBERT NORQUIST
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54703

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,159,900 $0 G2  5.817 $1,159,900 

$0 Totals  5.817 $1,159,900 $1,159,900 
704-1006-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7699 NE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 1

 5.817

10987 W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

MENARD  INC
ATTN ROBERT NORQUIST
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54703

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$3,727,400 $6,468,600 G2  18.992 $10,196,000 

$6,468,600 Totals  18.992 $10,196,000 $3,727,400 
704-1007-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7699 NE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 2

 18.992

10925 W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

MENARD  INC
ATTN ROBERT NORQUIST
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54703

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$661,700 $0 G2  1.695 $661,700 

$0 Totals  1.695 $661,700 $661,700 
704-1009-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7721 LOT 1 NE 1/4 SEC 
6-5-21

 1.695

W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

MENARD  INC
ATTN ROBERT NORQUIST
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54703

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$601,700 $1,362,200 G2  1.491 $1,963,900 

$1,362,200 Totals  1.491 $1,963,900 $601,700 
704-1009-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7721, NE 1/4 SEC 
6-5-21 & NW 1/4
SEC 5-5-21, LOT 4, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 

 1.491

6555 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

WATERSTONE BANK SSB F/K/A 
WAUW
11200 W PLANK CT
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$1,070,800 $99,800 G2  3.452 $1,170,600 

$99,800 Totals  3.452 $1,170,600 $1,070,800 
704-1010-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7699, NE 1/4 6-5-21, 
LOT 3, EXC
PTS CONV FOR RD IN DOC NOS. 09209262 & 

 3.452

W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

MENARD  INC
ATTN ROBERT NORQUIST
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54703

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$792,800 $1,663,300 G2  2.188 $2,456,100 

$1,663,300 Totals  2.188 $2,456,100 $792,800 
704-1011-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8519, NE ¼ SEC 6-5-21 
& NW ¼ SEC
5-5-21, LOT 1, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 11310912 

 2.188

10750 W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

KT REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC A 
1626 OAK ST
LA CROSSE  WI 54603

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$524,100 $1,027,000 G2  1.227 $1,551,100 

$1,027,000 Totals  1.227 $1,551,100 $524,100 
704-1012-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8519 LOT 2 NE 1/4 SEC 
6 &

 1.227

10800 W Speedway Dr

Acres:Section: 

108 WEST  LLC
PO BOX 650
BROOKFIELD  WI 53008

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,109,500 $735,500 G2  9.218 $2,845,000 

$735,500 Totals  9.218 $2,845,000 $2,109,500 
704-1013-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8705, NE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 1

 9.218

6421 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

HILLER FORD INC & DEALERSHIP P
6455 S 108TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$1,528,200 $2,993,800 G2  5.706 $4,522,000 

$2,993,800 Totals  5.706 $4,522,000 $1,528,200 
704-1014-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8705, NE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 2

 5.706

6455 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

HILLER FORD INC & DEALERSHIP P
6455 S 108TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$346,500 $0 G2  2.522 $346,500 

$0 Totals  2.522 $346,500 $346,500 
704-1015-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8705, NE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 3

 2.522

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

HILLER FORD INC & DEALERSHIP P
6455 S 108TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$262,800 $0 G2  2.566 $262,800 

$0 Totals  2.566 $262,800 $262,800 
704-1016-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8705, NE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 4

 2.566

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

HILLER FORD INC & DEALERSHIP P
6455 S 108TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$137,000 $283,400 G1  0.645 $420,400 

$283,400 Totals  0.645 $420,400 $137,000 
704-9967-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3148 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.645

6590 S Carroll Cir

Acres:Section: 

HARPERETT KAUR
HARVINDER SINGH
6590 S CARROLL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.470 $0 

$0 Totals  0.470 $0 $0 
704-9967-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3148 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.470

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN BELL  INC
722 N BROADWAY RM 160
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.250 $0 

$0 Totals  0.250 $0 $0 
704-9967-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3148 NE 6 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.250

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,693,400 $2,296,900 G2  6.704 $3,990,300 

$2,296,900 Totals  6.704 $3,990,300 $1,693,400 
704-9968-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4937 NE 6 5 21 LOT 1

 6.704

6319 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

EWALD REAL ESTATE SOUTHWEST  
L
ATTN CRAIG EWALD
2700 GOLF RD
DELAFIELD  WI 53018

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.260 $0 

$0 Totals  1.260 $0 $0 
704-9968-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4937 NE 6 5 21 LOT 2

 1.260

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$149,700 $422,000 G1  0.936 $571,700 

$422,000 Totals  0.936 $571,700 $149,700 
704-9971-001

CSM NO 5611 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.936

11098 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

HALEY HUBLEY
MATTHEW HUBLEY
11098 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$118,800 $304,100 G1  0.432 $422,900 

$304,100 Totals  0.432 $422,900 $118,800 
704-9971-002

CSM NO 5611 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.432

11102 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL ANTONY
PHILLIP ANTONY
11102 W FOREST HOME AVE #11104
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1239

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,900 $379,400 G1  0.552 $512,300 

$379,400 Totals  0.552 $512,300 $132,900 
704-9972-000

COM NW COR OF LOT 1 BLK 1 HALE PARK 
HIGHLANDS IN NE 6

 0.552

11106 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

NALO  LLC
7141 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$1,152,900 $338,000 G2  3.825 $1,490,900 

$338,000 Totals  3.825 $1,490,900 $1,152,900 
704-9973-000

COM IN E LI 330.25 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 6 5 21 TH 
S

 3.825

6321 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

CBDT 6321 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2700 GOLF RD
DELAFIELD  WI 53018

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$305,100 $293,800 G2  2.052 $598,900 

$293,800 Totals  2.052 $598,900 $305,100 
704-9978-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3988 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 2.052

11113 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

11113 W FOREST HOME AVENUE  LL
11113 W FOREST HOME AVE STE 13
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$365,900 $526,600 G2  2.743 $892,500 

$526,600 Totals  2.743 $892,500 $365,900 
704-9978-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3988 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 2.743

11123 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUJHAR  LLC
S73 W16680 JANESVILLE RD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$146,400 $187,900 G1  0.861 $334,300 

$187,900 Totals  0.861 $334,300 $146,400 
704-9982-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2913 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.861

11520 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KURT E. HAHN
11520 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$142,500 $257,700 G1  0.771 $400,200 

$257,700 Totals  0.771 $400,200 $142,500 
704-9982-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2913 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.771

11468 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORA GIERSCH
PAUL A. GIERSCH
11468 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$152,100 $378,100 G1  0.991 $530,200 

$378,100 Totals  0.991 $530,200 $152,100 
704-9983-000

COM IN S LI 302 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 6 5 21 TH E 
108 FT

 0.991

11440 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE FAKIROGLOU
STELIOS N. FAKIROGLOU
11440 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$152,600 $267,000 G1  1.013 $419,600 

$267,000 Totals  1.013 $419,600 $152,600 
704-9984-000

COM 410 FT E & 517.50 FT N 17D E OF SW COR OF 
NE 6 5 21

 1.013

6605 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ARMAND M. VIRSNIEKS
6605 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$148,600 $202,000 G1  0.912 $350,600 

$202,000 Totals  0.912 $350,600 $148,600 
704-9985-000

COM 410 FT E & 372.83 FT N 17D OF SW COR OF NE 
6 5 21

 0.912

6623 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANE MICHAELS
STEPHEN MICHAELS
6623 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$148,300 $169,200 G1  0.905 $317,500 

$169,200 Totals  0.905 $317,500 $148,300 
704-9986-000

COM 410 FT E & 228.16 FT N 17D E OF SW COR OF 
NE 6 5 21

 0.905

6641 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. KOCHIS
6641 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 50 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,300 $226,000 G1  0.469 $351,300 

$226,000 Totals  0.469 $351,300 $125,300 
704-9987-001

CSM NO 5905 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.469

11426 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE AHLES
MELVIN H. AHLES JR
11426 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,400 $322,300 G1  0.458 $445,700 

$322,300 Totals  0.458 $445,700 $123,400 
704-9987-002

CSM NO 5905 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.458

11420 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. CHIRAFISI
ROBERT A. CHIRAFISI
11420 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$98,600 $319,700 G1  0.316 $418,300 

$319,700 Totals  0.316 $418,300 $98,600 
704-9988-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3078 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.316

11204 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE HOLDINGS FHOME LLC
2800 E ENTERPRISE AVE STE 333
APPLETON  WI 54913

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$94,800 $318,600 G1  0.294 $413,400 

$318,600 Totals  0.294 $413,400 $94,800 
704-9988-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3078 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.294

11200 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. SCHLIEWE
NANCY A. FABIAN
11200 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$102,100 $312,400 G1  0.336 $414,500 

$312,400 Totals  0.336 $414,500 $102,100 
704-9988-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3078 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
3

 0.336

11208 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE HOLDINGS FHOME LLC
2800 E ENTERPRISE AVE STE 333
APPLETON  WI 54913

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$95,500 $316,900 G1  0.298 $412,400 

$316,900 Totals  0.298 $412,400 $95,500 
704-9988-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3078 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
4

 0.298

11212 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE HOLDINGS FHOME LLC
2800 E ENTERPRISE AVE STE 333
APPLETON  WI 54913

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$154,600 $176,900 G1  1.198 $331,500 

$176,900 Totals  1.198 $331,500 $154,600 
704-9989-000

COM IN S LI 800 FT W OF SE COR OF NE 6 5 21 TH W 
1166

 1.198

11216 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

GAIL P. CASSAFER ET AL
11216 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$197,100 $371,200 G2  0.839 $568,300 

$371,200 Totals  0.839 $568,300 $197,100 
704-9990-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4056 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.839

11139 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

HOLZ FAMILY  LLC
5961 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$492,300 $339,600 G2  3.060 $831,900 

$339,600 Totals  3.060 $831,900 $492,300 
704-9990-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4056 NE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 3.060

11141 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

BAST MARSHALL  LLC
6970 S 6TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.741 $0 

$0 Totals  1.741 $0 $0 
704-9991-000

COM 655.92 FT N & 800 FT W OF SE COR OF NE 6 5 
21 TH W

 1.741

11201 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MURRAY ANTHONY  LLC
1199 LOCUST RD
WILMETTE  IL 60091

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$300 $0 G1  0.095 $300 

$0 Totals  0.095 $300 $300 
705-0016-000

WHITNALL EDGE ADDN NO 2 OUTLOT 1

 0.095

10237 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT YUNKER
ROBERT H. KREUTER
6900 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53219

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0019-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER LEBLANC
ZACHARY D. LALOR
APT 101
10464 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1228

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0020-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE E. KRAFCHECK
APT 102
10464 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1228

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0021-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

GARRY A. SEIP
APT 103
10464 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1228

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0022-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

LJILJANA APELIC
APT 104
10464 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1228

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0023-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDRA KARABASEVIC
APT 201
10464 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1269

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0024-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE M. KHOURY
APT 202
10464 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1269

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0025-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN KLIPSTEIN
APT 203
10464 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1269

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0026-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG A-1

 0.088

10464 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

DRAGAN RADETA
S71 W16575 GLEN COVE CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-7402

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0027-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

JODEAN M. SINDIC
APT 101
10340 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1262

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0028-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. KLEMENT-MARSCHNER
STEVEN P. MARSCHNER
APT 102
10340 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1262

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $142,100 G1  0.088 $168,200 

$142,100 Totals  0.088 $168,200 $26,100 
705-0029-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

LESTER LIVING TRUST
39 BRINDLEWOOD DR
BEAUFORT  SC 29907-2661

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0030-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

JAROSLAV RYBAR
APT 104
10340 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1262

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0031-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

TARA EGGERT
MICHAEL D. MACPHERSON
APT 201
10340 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1263

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $149,000 G1  0.088 $175,100 

$149,000 Totals  0.088 $175,100 $26,100 
705-0032-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

KELLY JONES
APT 202
10340 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1263

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0033-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. JENEI
APT 203
10340 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1263

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0034-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG B-2

 0.088

10340 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

ZAMJAHN  TEDD W & CHRISTINA - 
APT 204
10340 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1263

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0035-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

DIFFERT TIMOTHY JOHN - LIVING 
ATTN TRUSTEES  DIFFERT  T J & 
361 LENOX AVE
SOUTH ORANGE  NJ 07079-1411

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0036-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA ZIMMER
RICHARD ZIMMER
APT 102
10352 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1248

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $144,900 G1  0.088 $171,000 

$144,900 Totals  0.088 $171,000 $26,100 
705-0037-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY T. KASCHAK
APT 103
10352 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1248

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $149,000 G1  0.088 $175,100 

$149,000 Totals  0.088 $175,100 $26,100 
705-0038-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. NELSON
APT 104
10352 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1248

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $142,100 G1  0.088 $168,200 

$142,100 Totals  0.088 $168,200 $26,100 
705-0039-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

DAVID B. SPANGENTHAL
TIMOTHY J. DIFFERT
361 LENOX AVE
SOUTH ORANGE  NJ 07079-1411

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0040-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE SCHOESSOW
APT 202
10352 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1249

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0041-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN DIRKSEN
APT 203
10352 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1249

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0042-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG C-3

 0.088

10352 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. MEYER
JOEL G. MEYER
APT 204
10352 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1249

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0043-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. FRONSEE
APT 101
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1254

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0044-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN K. HOVE
PATRICIA A. HEINEMANN
APT 102
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1254

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0045-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON S. BHATTI
APT 103
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1254

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0046-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

MOHANI A. MALIK
APT 104
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1254

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0047-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT BRANDOLINO
APT 201
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1255

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0048-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

MARIA E. SANTIAGO
APT 202
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1255

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $144,900 G1  0.088 $171,000 

$144,900 Totals  0.088 $171,000 $26,100 
705-0049-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

HOLLIE HANSEN
APT 203
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1255

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $144,900 G1  0.088 $171,000 

$144,900 Totals  0.088 $171,000 $26,100 
705-0050-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG D-4

 0.088

10400 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. DONOVAN
APT 204
10400 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1255

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0051-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. MROZEK
APT 101
10376 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1252

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $144,900 G1  0.088 $171,000 

$144,900 Totals  0.088 $171,000 $26,100 
705-0052-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE POTRYKUS
APT 102
10376 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1252

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0053-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW BUCKLAN
APT 103
10376 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1252

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0054-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA N. MARQUARDT
APT 104
10376 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1252

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0055-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDER LALUSIC
UNIT 104
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1260

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0056-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

LUKA ZEKANOVIC
APT 202
10376 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1253

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0057-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

CRISTIAN A. ENCISO
APT 203
10376 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1253

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0058-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG E-5

 0.088

10376 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNE ZIEMER
GERALD R. ZIEMER
APT 204
10376 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1253

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0059-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG BOHN
APT 101
10364 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1250

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0060-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

GAIL M. SCHMIDT
10364 W WHITNALL EDGE CT #102
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0061-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KLINGSEISEN
APT 103
10364 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1250

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0062-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. GAVIN
APT 104
10364 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1250

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0063-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6 UNIT 201

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN A. TORRES
APT 201
10364 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1251

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0064-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

NATASA MILOSEVIC
MIRKO MILOSEVIC
8730 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8554

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0065-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG MATERNOWSKI
APT 203
10364 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1251

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0066-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG F-6

 0.088

10364 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA RAY SALINAS
APT 204
10364 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1251

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0067-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

MI TRAN
APT 101
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1256

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0068-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY M. MILLER
APT 102
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1256

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0069-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

RAMONA L. BARWICK
APT 103
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1256

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $142,100 G1  0.088 $168,200 

$142,100 Totals  0.088 $168,200 $26,100 
705-0070-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

NATHANIEL CRAWLEY
APT 104
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1256

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0071-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

DOBRILA VOJNOVIC
APT 201
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1257

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0072-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

PAOSHOUA XIONG
APT 202
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1257

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0073-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. HEFTI
APT 203
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1257

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0074-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG G-7

 0.088

10416 W Whitnall Edge Ct Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

JAGA RAKOVIC
APT 204
10416 W WHITNALL EDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1257

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $125,000 G1  0.088 $151,100 

$125,000 Totals  0.088 $151,100 $26,100 
705-0075-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

NELLIE BENTLEY
UNIT 101
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1260

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0076-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN FREDRICKSON-ERDMANN
UNIT 102
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1260

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0077-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

WEISS MONICA R - TRUST DTD 9/2
UNIT 103
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1260

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0078-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDER LALUSIC
UNIT 104
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1260

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0079-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

CLINTON F. KARSTAEDT
UNIT 201
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1261

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0080-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

BRETT T. ROUSE
UNIT 202
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1261

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0081-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. SCHEFF
UNIT 203
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1261

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0082-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG H-8 UNIT 204

 0.088

10323 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE KVENVIK
UNIT 204
10323 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1261

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0083-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

NENAD ZECEVIC
UNIT 101
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1229

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0084-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

MURPHY L. MCCUTCHEON
UNIT 102
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1229

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0085-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

CAROL SARIC
ILIJA SARIC
UNIT 103
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1229

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0086-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. HARMON
UNIT 104
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1229

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $149,000 G1  0.088 $175,100 

$149,000 Totals  0.088 $175,100 $26,100 
705-0087-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET J. LARSON
UNIT 201
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1268

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0088-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

JOSKO  JAMES W & SUSAN N REVOC
UNIT 202
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1268

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0089-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. MCSWAIN
UNIT 203
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1268

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0090-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG I-9

 0.088

10345 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

JELENA TRIFKOVIC
UNIT 204
10345 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1268

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0091-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. HIGGINS
APT 101
6464 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1270

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 62 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0092-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL N. WESTRICK
APT 102
6464 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1270

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0093-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. MCINNIS
APT 103
6464 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1270

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0094-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. HIGGINS
APT 104
6464 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1270

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0095-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

LINDA ENK
ATTN LINDA VANDINTER
APT 201
6464 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1271

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0096-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. MACIOLEK
SUCHART VIROJANAVAT
APT 202
6464 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1271

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $149,000 G1  0.088 $175,100 

$149,000 Totals  0.088 $175,100 $26,100 
705-0097-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

CINDY PINKLEY AND GORDAN 
BRADL
21012 E CAMINA BUENA VISTA CT
QUEEN CREEK  AZ 85142-5216

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0098-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG J-10

 0.088

6464 S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

LEON W. WALTEMATE
APT 204
6464 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1271

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0099-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

JOHN MADRIAGA
NAPOLEON PERLITA
APT 101
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1246

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0100-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA MADRIAGA
APT 102
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1246

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0101-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER HOLOUBEK
APT 103
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1246

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0102-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

VASIL LOLI
DHOKSIA LOLI
APT 104
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1246

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $142,100 G1  0.088 $168,200 

$142,100 Totals  0.088 $168,200 $26,100 
705-0103-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

EMILY SCHAEFER
APT 201
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1247

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0104-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

PENELOPE WISTH
APT 202
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1247

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $144,900 G1  0.088 $171,000 

$144,900 Totals  0.088 $171,000 $26,100 
705-0105-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

MILICA LAZIC
APT 203
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1247

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0106-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG K-11

 0.088

10278 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA E. HERNANDEZ-STEIER
APT 204
10278 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1247

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0107-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

AMY BARETZ ET AL
UNIT 101
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1264

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0108-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

GEORGETTE M. DIELEN
UNIT 102
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1264

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0109-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. KARTHEISER
UNIT 103
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1264

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0110-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. WURDEMAN
UNIT 104
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1264

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0111-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE E. MARTIN
UNIT 201
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1265

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $144,900 G1  0.088 $171,000 

$144,900 Totals  0.088 $171,000 $26,100 
705-0112-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

PETERS  JOHN T & JULIE A JOINT
UNIT 202
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1265

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0113-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

CILIETA B. GALLEGO
UNIT 203
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1265

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0114-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG L-12

 0.088

10259 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

ARCHIE MATHAROO
GEETKARAN SINGH
UNIT 204
10259 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1265

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0115-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. NICKELS
UNIT 101
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1266

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $149,000 G1  0.088 $175,100 

$149,000 Totals  0.088 $175,100 $26,100 
705-0116-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

EVA RYBAROVA
UNIT 102
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1266

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0117-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA E. DAWSON
UNIT 103
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1266

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0118-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. DOMBROWSKI
UNIT 104
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1266

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0119-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN P. TIMM-DOERFLINGER
UNIT 201
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1267

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0120-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M. RUKA
UNIT 202
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1267

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0121-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

DIJANA ALEKSIC
MILOMIR ALEKSIC
UNIT 203
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1267

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$26,100 $138,100 G1  0.088 $164,200 

$138,100 Totals  0.088 $164,200 $26,100 
705-0122-000

WHITNALL EDGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 1 NW 5 5 21 
BLDG M-13

 0.088

10237 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

EDWIN HERNANDEZ
UNIT 204
10237 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1267

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,200 G1  0.117 $225,700 

$148,200 Totals  0.117 $225,700 $77,500 
705-0123-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 101 UNIT A

 0.117

6463 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. CIARDO
6463 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,200 G1  0.117 $225,700 

$148,200 Totals  0.117 $225,700 $77,500 
705-0124-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 101 UNIT B

 0.117

6467 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA C. WHALEN
6467 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,200 G1  0.117 $225,700 

$148,200 Totals  0.117 $225,700 $77,500 
705-0125-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 101 UNIT C

 0.117

6469 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

JON KLOTH
6469 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,200 G1  0.117 $225,700 

$148,200 Totals  0.117 $225,700 $77,500 
705-0126-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 101 UNIT D

 0.117

6465 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOVANKA MILKOVIC
6465 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $142,700 G1  0.117 $220,200 

$142,700 Totals  0.117 $220,200 $77,500 
705-0127-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 102 UNIT A

 0.117

6473 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

GUANG Y. LIN
6473 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,600 G1  0.117 $227,100 

$149,600 Totals  0.117 $227,100 $77,500 
705-0128-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 102 UNIT B

 0.117

6477 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

MEIJIN LIN
6477 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,600 G1  0.117 $227,100 

$149,600 Totals  0.117 $227,100 $77,500 
705-0129-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 102 UNIT C

 0.117

6479 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. PIORKOWSKI
6479 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,600 G1  0.117 $227,100 

$149,600 Totals  0.117 $227,100 $77,500 
705-0130-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 102 UNIT D

 0.117

6475 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

JULIO GUERRERO
6475 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $142,600 G1  0.117 $220,100 

$142,600 Totals  0.117 $220,100 $77,500 
705-0131-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 103 UNIT A

 0.117

6483 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY BOEBEL
6483 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $141,100 G1  0.117 $218,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.117 $218,600 $77,500 
705-0132-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 103 UNIT B

 0.117

6487 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

DRAGICA TOPOLOVAC
DJOKO TOPOLOVAC
6487 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $141,100 G1  0.117 $218,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.117 $218,600 $77,500 
705-0133-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 103 UNIT C

 0.117

6489 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. LAMBERT
PO BOX 307
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-0307

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $141,100 G1  0.117 $218,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.117 $218,600 $77,500 
705-0134-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 103 UNIT D

 0.117

6485 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. BARTHEL
6485 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $166,400 G1  0.117 $243,900 

$166,400 Totals  0.117 $243,900 $77,500 
705-0135-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 104 UNIT A

 0.117

6495 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE STOPHER
DENNIS STOPHER
6495 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $166,400 G1  0.117 $243,900 

$166,400 Totals  0.117 $243,900 $77,500 
705-0136-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 104 UNIT B

 0.117

6493 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON STUCKERT
TODD STUCKERT
6493 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $172,300 G1  0.117 $249,800 

$172,300 Totals  0.117 $249,800 $77,500 
705-0137-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 104 UNIT C

 0.117

6497 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

TARA L. RAZO
6497 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1220

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $166,400 G1  0.117 $243,900 

$166,400 Totals  0.117 $243,900 $77,500 
705-0138-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 104 UNIT D

 0.117

10402 W Parkcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

RONALD L. CLEMENS
10402 W PARKCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1232

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $146,700 G1  0.117 $224,200 

$146,700 Totals  0.117 $224,200 $77,500 
705-0139-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 105 UNIT A

 0.117

6494 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG T. FRIER
6494 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1221

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $146,700 G1  0.117 $224,200 

$146,700 Totals  0.117 $224,200 $77,500 
705-0140-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 105 UNIT B

 0.117

10354 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KANDICE M. LOZANO
10354 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $146,700 G1  0.117 $224,200 

$146,700 Totals  0.117 $224,200 $77,500 
705-0141-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 105 UNIT C

 0.117

10352 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LJUBISA MEDIC
10352 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,300 G1  0.117 $225,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.117 $225,800 $77,500 
705-0142-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 105 UNIT D

 0.117

6496 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

ESSERS LOIS D - REV TRUST DTD 
6496 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1221

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,100 G1  0.117 $225,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.117 $225,600 $77,500 
705-0143-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 106 UNIT A

 0.117

10344 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY S. DULAK
JERRY M. DULAK
10344 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $146,500 G1  0.117 $224,000 

$146,500 Totals  0.117 $224,000 $77,500 
705-0144-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 106 UNIT B

 0.117

10340 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

M FIELDSTAD
EDWIN FIELDSTAD
10340 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $146,500 G1  0.117 $224,000 

$146,500 Totals  0.117 $224,000 $77,500 
705-0145-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 106 UNIT C

 0.117

10338 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAE A. DEHRING
10338 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $146,500 G1  0.117 $224,000 

$146,500 Totals  0.117 $224,000 $77,500 
705-0146-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 106 UNIT D

 0.117

10342 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHANE J. DIAMOND
10342 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $179,400 G1  0.117 $256,900 

$179,400 Totals  0.117 $256,900 $77,500 
705-0147-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 107 UNIT A

 0.117

10330 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY BOHTE
10330 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$77,500 $179,400 G1  0.117 $256,900 

$179,400 Totals  0.117 $256,900 $77,500 
705-0148-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 107 UNIT B

 0.117

10328 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. MESSENGER
10328 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $144,700 G1  0.117 $222,200 

$144,700 Totals  0.117 $222,200 $77,500 
705-0149-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 108 UNIT A

 0.117

10320 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARLA J. HIBBARD
10320 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $155,400 G1  0.117 $232,900 

$155,400 Totals  0.117 $232,900 $77,500 
705-0150-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 108 UNIT B

 0.117

10316 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. MALVASIO
WILLIAM A. MALVASIO
10316 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $155,400 G1  0.117 $232,900 

$155,400 Totals  0.117 $232,900 $77,500 
705-0151-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 108 UNIT C

 0.117

10314 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. ZIMMERMAN
10314 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $146,400 G1  0.117 $223,900 

$146,400 Totals  0.117 $223,900 $77,500 
705-0152-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 108 UNIT D

 0.117

10318 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. SELL
10318 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $150,900 G1  0.117 $228,400 

$150,900 Totals  0.117 $228,400 $77,500 
705-0153-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 109 UNIT A

 0.117

10304 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL D. KOHLMANN
10304 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,500 G1  0.117 $230,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.117 $230,000 $77,500 
705-0154-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 109 UNIT B

 0.117

10306 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER DAVID
10306 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1236

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $152,500 G1  0.117 $230,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.117 $230,000 $77,500 
705-0155-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 109 UNIT C

 0.117

10268 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

PRICE TRILOGY FAMILY TRUST
10268 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,500 G1  0.117 $230,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.117 $230,000 $77,500 
705-0156-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 109 UNIT D

 0.117

10270 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JAROSLAW S. PIERGA
6939 W SQUIRE AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53220-4439

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $157,200 G1  0.117 $234,700 

$157,200 Totals  0.117 $234,700 $77,500 
705-0157-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 110 UNIT A

 0.117

10264 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

SEMANUR KELES
MEHMET KELES
10264 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,700 G1  0.117 $227,200 

$149,700 Totals  0.117 $227,200 $77,500 
705-0158-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 110 UNIT B

 0.117

10260 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE A. SOBCZAK
MARK W. FUSS
10260 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,700 G1  0.117 $227,200 

$149,700 Totals  0.117 $227,200 $77,500 
705-0159-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 110 UNIT C

 0.117

10258 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

MLADEN DOBRIC
10258 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,700 G1  0.117 $227,200 

$149,700 Totals  0.117 $227,200 $77,500 
705-0160-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 110 UNIT D

 0.117

10262 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

HAITHAM SAM HAFEZ
4445 S 114TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-2530

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $165,100 G1  0.117 $242,600 

$165,100 Totals  0.117 $242,600 $77,500 
705-0161-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 111 UNIT A

 0.117

10254 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNI MANCHESTER
10254 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $163,500 G1  0.117 $241,000 

$163,500 Totals  0.117 $241,000 $77,500 
705-0162-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 111 UNIT B

 0.117

10250 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

GINA UYHELY
10250 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $165,100 G1  0.117 $242,600 

$165,100 Totals  0.117 $242,600 $77,500 
705-0163-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 111 UNIT C

 0.117

10248 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. BLACHOWSKI
10248 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $157,300 G1  0.117 $234,800 

$157,300 Totals  0.117 $234,800 $77,500 
705-0164-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 111 UNIT D

 0.117

10252 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

PAULA KAY SWAFFORD REVOCABLE 
T
3526 S TOLDT CIR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-5760

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $175,200 G1  0.117 $252,700 

$175,200 Totals  0.117 $252,700 $77,500 
705-0165-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 112 UNIT A

 0.117

10242 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL D. LEISTIKOW
10242 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $175,200 G1  0.117 $252,700 

$175,200 Totals  0.117 $252,700 $77,500 
705-0166-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 112 UNIT B

 0.117

10240 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN WAJGEL
10240 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $145,300 G1  0.117 $222,800 

$145,300 Totals  0.117 $222,800 $77,500 
705-0167-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 113 UNIT A

 0.117

10236 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA R. STACHOWSKI
10236 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $139,500 G1  0.117 $217,000 

$139,500 Totals  0.117 $217,000 $77,500 
705-0168-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 113 UNIT B

 0.117

10232 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

LIANGHONG ZHOU
10232 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $145,300 G1  0.117 $222,800 

$145,300 Totals  0.117 $222,800 $77,500 
705-0169-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 113 UNIT C

 0.117

10230 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JULIA A. FORNETTI
10230 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $145,300 G1  0.117 $222,800 

$145,300 Totals  0.117 $222,800 $77,500 
705-0170-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 113 UNIT D

 0.117

10234 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

IRENE M. HOMBS
10234 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,800 G1  0.117 $226,300 

$148,800 Totals  0.117 $226,300 $77,500 
705-0171-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 114 UNIT A

 0.117

10226 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN A. VRANEY
10226 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,100 G1  0.117 $225,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.117 $225,600 $77,500 
705-0172-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 114 UNIT B

 0.117

10222 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE M. MARKOWSKI
10222 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $150,900 G1  0.117 $228,400 

$150,900 Totals  0.117 $228,400 $77,500 
705-0173-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 114 UNIT C

 0.117

10220 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY HENRY
10220 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,100 G1  0.117 $225,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.117 $225,600 $77,500 
705-0174-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 114 UNIT D

 0.117

10224 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. LEHR
10224 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $160,400 G1  0.117 $237,900 

$160,400 Totals  0.117 $237,900 $77,500 
705-0175-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 115 UNIT A

 0.117

10216 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

BLACK RIVER INVESTMENTS  LLC
10216 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $160,400 G1  0.117 $237,900 

$160,400 Totals  0.117 $237,900 $77,500 
705-0176-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 115 UNIT B

 0.117

10212 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. SCHELL
10212 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $157,100 G1  0.117 $234,600 

$157,100 Totals  0.117 $234,600 $77,500 
705-0177-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 
521 BLDG 115 UNIT C

 0.117

10210 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER GATTON
MATTHEW GATTON
10210 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $162,000 G1  0.117 $239,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.117 $239,500 $77,500 
705-0178-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 115 UNIT D

 0.117

10214 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARGERY I. PAYNE
10214 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,900 G1  0.117 $230,400 

$152,900 Totals  0.117 $230,400 $77,500 
705-0179-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 116 UNIT A

 0.117

10206 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE C. VALENTINE
10206 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $151,600 G1  0.117 $229,100 

$151,600 Totals  0.117 $229,100 $77,500 
705-0180-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 116 UNIT B

 0.117

10202 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE MARTIN
DANIEL MARTIN
10202 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,900 G1  0.117 $230,400 

$152,900 Totals  0.117 $230,400 $77,500 
705-0181-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 116 UNIT C

 0.117

10200 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

DONALD W. WEHR
10200 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1234

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,900 G1  0.117 $230,400 

$152,900 Totals  0.117 $230,400 $77,500 
705-0182-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 116 UNIT D

 0.117

10204 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. POPE
11009 W ARMOUR AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-2560

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $152,300 G1  0.117 $229,800 

$152,300 Totals  0.117 $229,800 $77,500 
705-0183-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 117 UNIT A

 0.117

6500 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

KAREN BRYLOW
CHRISTOPHER BRYLOW
6500 S PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1244

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,300 G1  0.117 $229,800 

$152,300 Totals  0.117 $229,800 $77,500 
705-0184-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 117 UNIT B

 0.117

6502 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J. ANDERSON
6502 S PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1244

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,300 G1  0.117 $229,800 

$152,300 Totals  0.117 $229,800 $77,500 
705-0185-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 117 UNIT C

 0.117

6506 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. LOBACZ
6506 S PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1244

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $152,300 G1  0.117 $229,800 

$152,300 Totals  0.117 $229,800 $77,500 
705-0186-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 117 UNIT D

 0.117

6504 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARY MEINHOLZ
6504 S PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1244

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $179,400 G1  0.117 $256,900 

$179,400 Totals  0.117 $256,900 $77,500 
705-0187-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 118 UNIT A

 0.117

6510 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL M. HILLMER
6510 S PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1244

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $179,900 G1  0.117 $257,400 

$179,900 Totals  0.117 $257,400 $77,500 
705-0188-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 118 UNIT B

 0.117

6512 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ
S83 W23975 ARTESIAN AVE
BIG BEND  WI 53103-9486

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $183,800 G1  0.117 $261,300 

$183,800 Totals  0.117 $261,300 $77,500 
705-0189-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 119 UNIT A

 0.117

6509 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. HAPKA
6509 S PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1245

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $191,700 G1  0.117 $269,200 

$191,700 Totals  0.117 $269,200 $77,500 
705-0190-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 119 UNIT B

 0.117

6511 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. EBENHOE
6511 S PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1245

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $147,800 G1  0.117 $225,300 

$147,800 Totals  0.117 $225,300 $77,500 
705-0191-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 120 UNIT A

 0.117

10229 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA K. BARNES
10229 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,400 G1  0.117 $226,900 

$149,400 Totals  0.117 $226,900 $77,500 
705-0192-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 120 UNIT B

 0.117

10225 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

KELLY A. JONES
ROBERT J. JONES
10225 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,400 G1  0.117 $226,900 

$149,400 Totals  0.117 $226,900 $77,500 
705-0193-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 120 UNIT C

 0.117

10227 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA E. GIMLER
10227 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $147,800 G1  0.117 $225,300 

$147,800 Totals  0.117 $225,300 $77,500 
705-0194-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 120 UNIT D

 0.117

10231 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA M. CHICANTEK
10231 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,200 G1  0.117 $226,700 

$149,200 Totals  0.117 $226,700 $77,500 
705-0195-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 121 UNIT A

 0.117

10239 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

DAVID B. TEKIELA
10239 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $147,600 G1  0.117 $225,100 

$147,600 Totals  0.117 $225,100 $77,500 
705-0196-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 121 UNIT B

 0.117

10235 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATIE R. MOSSER
10235 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $146,100 G1  0.117 $223,600 

$146,100 Totals  0.117 $223,600 $77,500 
705-0197-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 121 UNIT C

 0.117

10237 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARY ROEHNSCH
10237 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $147,600 G1  0.117 $225,100 

$147,600 Totals  0.117 $225,100 $77,500 
705-0198-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 121 UNIT D

 0.117

10241 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. KOTOWSKI
10241 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $153,400 G1  0.117 $230,900 

$153,400 Totals  0.117 $230,900 $77,500 
705-0199-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 122 UNIT A

 0.117

10249 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

OMAR VALDEZ
10249 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $161,100 G1  0.117 $238,600 

$161,100 Totals  0.117 $238,600 $77,500 
705-0200-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 122 UNIT B

 0.117

10245 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

ASHVIN VYAS
SHILPA THAKRAL
10245 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $153,400 G1  0.117 $230,900 

$153,400 Totals  0.117 $230,900 $77,500 
705-0201-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 122 UNIT C

 0.117

10247 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHARON J. SONNTAG
10247 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $153,400 G1  0.117 $230,900 

$153,400 Totals  0.117 $230,900 $77,500 
705-0202-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 122 UNIT D

 0.117

10251 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

KELLY J. STRASSER
10251 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $154,100 G1  0.117 $231,600 

$154,100 Totals  0.117 $231,600 $77,500 
705-0203-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 123

 0.117

6506 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. EILER
6506 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2806

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $152,500 G1  0.117 $230,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.117 $230,000 $77,500 
705-0204-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 123

 0.117

10265 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY M. WORTMAN
10265 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $154,100 G1  0.117 $231,600 

$154,100 Totals  0.117 $231,600 $77,500 
705-0205-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 123

 0.117

10267 W Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. VARGA
10267 W PARKEDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1235

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $154,100 G1  0.117 $231,600 

$154,100 Totals  0.117 $231,600 $77,500 
705-0206-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 123

 0.117

6508 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNE DICKSON
6508 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2806

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $148,300 G1  0.117 $225,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.117 $225,800 $77,500 
705-0207-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 124 UNIT A

 0.117

10305 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

WHITNEY W. MCCURDY
10305 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,900 G1  0.117 $227,400 

$149,900 Totals  0.117 $227,400 $77,500 
705-0208-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 124 UNIT B

 0.117

10301 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE LUSSIER
10301 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,900 G1  0.117 $227,400 

$149,900 Totals  0.117 $227,400 $77,500 
705-0209-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 124 UNIT C

 0.117

10303 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. KATAROW
KEITH A. KATAROW
10303 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $149,900 G1  0.117 $227,400 

$149,900 Totals  0.117 $227,400 $77,500 
705-0210-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 124 UNIT D

 0.117

10307 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R. BANKS
10307 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $153,600 G1  0.117 $231,100 

$153,600 Totals  0.117 $231,100 $77,500 
705-0211-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 125  UNIT A

 0.117

10333 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN J. SWANSON
KATHERINE J. SWANSON
10333 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $150,800 G1  0.117 $228,300 

$150,800 Totals  0.117 $228,300 $77,500 
705-0212-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 125 UNIT B

 0.117

10329 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. STROMSKI
10329 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $150,800 G1  0.117 $228,300 

$150,800 Totals  0.117 $228,300 $77,500 
705-0213-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 125 UNIT C

 0.117

10331 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY L. JANAS
ANDREW J. JOHNSON
10331 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $141,900 G1  0.117 $219,400 

$141,900 Totals  0.117 $219,400 $77,500 
705-0214-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 125 UNIT D

 0.117

10335 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL M. STIGLER
10335 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $176,000 G1  0.117 $253,500 

$176,000 Totals  0.117 $253,500 $77,500 
705-0215-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 126 UNIT A

 0.117

10345 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRACE E. TILIDETZKE
10345 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $176,000 G1  0.117 $253,500 

$176,000 Totals  0.117 $253,500 $77,500 
705-0216-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 126 UNIT B

 0.117

10343 W Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA B. GOLON
10343 W PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1237

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $139,600 G1  0.117 $217,100 

$139,600 Totals  0.117 $217,100 $77,500 
705-0217-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 127 UNIT A

 0.117

10401 W Parkcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

DECEMBER K. GEPHART
10401 W PARKCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1233

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $139,500 G1  0.117 $217,000 

$139,500 Totals  0.117 $217,000 $77,500 
705-0218-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 127 UNIT B

 0.117

6505 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE KRACAW
6505 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1288

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $139,500 G1  0.117 $217,000 

$139,500 Totals  0.117 $217,000 $77,500 
705-0219-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 127 UNIT C

 0.117

6507 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMY E. KNUEPPEL
6507 S WHITNALL EDGE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1288

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$77,500 $141,100 G1  0.117 $218,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.117 $218,600 $77,500 
705-0220-000

WHITNALL PARK SQUARE CONDO PHASE 1 NW 5 5 
21 BLDG 127 UNIT D

 0.117

10403 W Parkcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

SYDNEY A. PAQUIN
10403 W PARKCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1233

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $192,100 G1  0.094 $238,000 

$192,100 Totals  0.094 $238,000 $45,900 
705-0221-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT A

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN REHRAUER
THOMAS C. REHRAUER
UNIT A
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $192,100 G1  0.094 $238,000 

$192,100 Totals  0.094 $238,000 $45,900 
705-0222-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT B

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. RIGGS
ROBERT B. RIGGS
UNIT B
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $203,600 G1  0.094 $249,500 

$203,600 Totals  0.094 $249,500 $45,900 
705-0223-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT C

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

JAWOROWICZ  JAMES M & LINDA M 
UNIT C
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,900 G1  0.094 $246,800 

$200,900 Totals  0.094 $246,800 $45,900 
705-0224-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT D

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN J. BORTMANN
UNIT D
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $199,200 G1  0.094 $245,100 

$199,200 Totals  0.094 $245,100 $45,900 
705-0225-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT E

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

EMMA MUELLER
PHILIP LOWNEY
UNIT E
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $192,100 G1  0.094 $238,000 

$192,100 Totals  0.094 $238,000 $45,900 
705-0226-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT F

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. PEPKE
UNIT F
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,800 G1  0.094 $241,700 

$195,800 Totals  0.094 $241,700 $45,900 
705-0227-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT G

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY GAJESKI
UNIT G
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $192,100 G1  0.094 $238,000 

$192,100 Totals  0.094 $238,000 $45,900 
705-0228-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT H

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

SUTTNER  MICHAEL D & KATHLEEN 
UNIT H
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $192,100 G1  0.094 $238,000 

$192,100 Totals  0.094 $238,000 $45,900 
705-0229-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT I

 0.094

10209 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit I

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH PROHASKA
UNIT I
10209 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2807

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0230-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT A

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

ANNA D. NOWAKOWSKI
UNIT A
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $197,300 G1  0.094 $243,200 

$197,300 Totals  0.094 $243,200 $45,900 
705-0231-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT B

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ERIC DEHLI
UNIT B
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0232-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT C

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

MAHADEVAN 
KRISHNASUBRAMANIAN
UNIT C
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0233-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT D

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA KARPEK
ANDREW KARPEK
UNIT D
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $196,200 G1  0.094 $242,100 

$196,200 Totals  0.094 $242,100 $45,900 
705-0234-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT E

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE A. DRECKMANN
GERALD G. DRECKMANN
UNIT E
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $210,300 G1  0.094 $256,200 

$210,300 Totals  0.094 $256,200 $45,900 
705-0235-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT F

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M. LEGGETT
UNIT F
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0236-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT G

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

BETSY A. OSINSKI
UNIT G
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $199,000 G1  0.094 $244,900 

$199,000 Totals  0.094 $244,900 $45,900 
705-0237-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT H

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

TYLER S. JONES
UNIT H
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0238-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT I

 0.094

10153 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit I

Acres:Section: 

SCHUELKE  ANDREW M & SUSAN M 
R
UNIT I
10153 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2810

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0239-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT A

 0.094

10081 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP J. FERGUSON
UNIT A
10081 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2811

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0240-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT B

 0.094

10081 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F. KOHLER
JOANNE MOTOIKE
UNIT B
10081 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2811

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0241-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT C

 0.094

10081 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN G. SCHEIDT
UNIT C
10081 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2811

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,500 G1  0.094 $244,400 

$198,500 Totals  0.094 $244,400 $45,900 
705-0242-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT D

 0.094

10081 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

CHONG S. MALDONADO
RAMON R. MALDONADO
UNIT D
10081 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2811

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0243-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT E

 0.094

10081 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

AARON R. LASKIEWICZ
UNIT E
10081 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2811

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0244-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT F

 0.094

10081 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN C. HAHN
UNIT F
10081 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2811

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0245-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT G

 0.094

10081 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

D M. JANKOVIC
UNIT G
10081 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2811

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $212,800 G1  0.094 $258,700 

$212,800 Totals  0.094 $258,700 $45,900 
705-0246-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT A

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. KVENVIK
UNIT A
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0247-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT B

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

VICKI S. ALAUF
PAUL R. ALAUF
UNIT B
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0248-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT C

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

DAVID WANDREY
UNIT C
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0249-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT D

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

SLADJANA LUKIC
ZELJKO LUKIC
UNIT D
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $219,400 G1  0.094 $265,300 

$219,400 Totals  0.094 $265,300 $45,900 
705-0250-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT E

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

WENDY S. WOOD
TIMOTHY T. POLZIN
UNIT E
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0251-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT F

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. LAHEY
DAVID C. LAHEY
UNIT F
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0252-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT G

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA J. PRZYBYLA
UNIT G
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $212,000 G1  0.094 $257,900 

$212,000 Totals  0.094 $257,900 $45,900 
705-0253-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT H

 0.094

10027 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA A. KEHOE
UNIT H
10027 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2826

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,000 G1  0.094 $243,900 

$198,000 Totals  0.094 $243,900 $45,900 
705-0254-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT A

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JAMES K. SCHUTTE
UNIT A
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0255-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT B

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

EVONNE J. LASS KLOSTERMAN
UNIT B
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,000 G1  0.094 $243,900 

$198,000 Totals  0.094 $243,900 $45,900 
705-0256-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT C

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

JAMES KOLACKI
UNIT C
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0257-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT D

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. FICTUM
UNIT D
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0258-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT E

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. ASCHBERGER
UNIT E
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0259-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT F

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

ENSILIA S. CRUZ
UNIT F
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0260-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT G

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. KANTORSKI
STEVEN H. KANTORSKI
UNIT G
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0261-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT H

 0.094

10018 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

SANDHYA KANDETHODY
GURUMOORTHY RAMACHANDRA
UNIT H
10018 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2827

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0262-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT A

 0.094

10020 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

RUTKOFSKE MARTHA J LIVING TRUS
UNIT A
10020 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2829

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0263-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT B

 0.094

10020 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

TOMI M. STUTHEIT
UNIT B
10020 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2829

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0264-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT C

 0.094

10020 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. WRONKA
JAMES T. WRONKA
UNIT C
10020 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2829

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0265-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT D

 0.094

10020 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JANE E. JAROSZ
DAVID J. JAROSZ
UNIT D
10020 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2829

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0266-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT E

 0.094

10020 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

WURCH  DENNIS W REVOCABLE 
TRUS
UNIT E
10020 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2829

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $209,100 G1  0.094 $255,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.094 $255,000 $45,900 
705-0267-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT F

 0.094

10020 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

MARICELA RADKE
UNIT F
10020 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2829

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,000 G1  0.094 $243,900 

$198,000 Totals  0.094 $243,900 $45,900 
705-0268-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT A

 0.094

10050 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

KOWALSKI IRREVOCABLE TRUST OF 
ATTN E J KOWALSKI
UNIT A
10050 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2830

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,000 G1  0.094 $243,900 

$198,000 Totals  0.094 $243,900 $45,900 
705-0269-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT B

 0.094

10050 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

PETER STRIGENZ
UNIT B
10050 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2830

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0270-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT C

 0.094

10050 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R. BELMONT
LAURIE A. BELMONT
UNIT C
10050 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2830

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,000 G1  0.094 $243,900 

$198,000 Totals  0.094 $243,900 $45,900 
705-0271-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT D

 0.094

10050 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT L. DAVIS
UNIT D
10050 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2830

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,000 G1  0.094 $243,900 

$198,000 Totals  0.094 $243,900 $45,900 
705-0272-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT E

 0.094

10050 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. BRUNKE
UNIT E
10050 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2830

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0273-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDO NW 5 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT F

 0.094

10050 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. CARSON
UNIT F
10050 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2830

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $201,300 G1  0.094 $247,200 

$201,300 Totals  0.094 $247,200 $45,900 
705-0274-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT A

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA D. SMITH
DALE H. SMITH SR
UNIT A
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,700 G1  0.094 $246,600 

$200,700 Totals  0.094 $246,600 $45,900 
705-0275-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT B

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY R. LALOR
UNIT B
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,700 G1  0.094 $246,600 

$200,700 Totals  0.094 $246,600 $45,900 
705-0276-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT C

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

STEFAN J. BAK
UNIT C
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $200,700 G1  0.094 $246,600 

$200,700 Totals  0.094 $246,600 $45,900 
705-0277-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT D

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JOVANKA GORANOVIC
SAVO GORANOVIC
UNIT D
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $207,100 G1  0.094 $253,000 

$207,100 Totals  0.094 $253,000 $45,900 
705-0278-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT E

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE SWEZEY
UNIT E
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,700 G1  0.094 $246,600 

$200,700 Totals  0.094 $246,600 $45,900 
705-0279-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT F

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

NEAL HAUKE
UNIT F
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $205,500 G1  0.094 $251,400 

$205,500 Totals  0.094 $251,400 $45,900 
705-0280-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT G

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. IGNASZAK
UNIT G
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $201,300 G1  0.094 $247,200 

$201,300 Totals  0.094 $247,200 $45,900 
705-0281-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT H

 0.094

10096 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

BETH M. PROEBER
HENRY J. GRAMLING
UNIT H
10096 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2831

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0282-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT A

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH MOSER
KENNETH MOSER
UNIT A
10150 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2832

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0283-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT B

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JILL L. HAUSHALTER
6430 HERITAGE AVE
MOUNT PLEASANT  WI 53406-7640

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $206,200 G1  0.094 $252,100 

$206,200 Totals  0.094 $252,100 $45,900 
705-0284-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT C

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

LIAN LACAYO
JOHN LACAYO
UNIT C
10150 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2832

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0285-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT D

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

THIEN TRINH
UNIT D
10150 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2832

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $201,200 G1  0.094 $247,100 

$201,200 Totals  0.094 $247,100 $45,900 
705-0286-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT E

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

TIHUN ZEKANOVIC
DANKA ZEKANOVIC
UNIT E
10150 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2832

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0287-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT F

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY STEIN
UNIT F
10150 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2832

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0288-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT G

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

KAREN GRUBER
JEFFREY GRUBER
UNIT G
10150 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2832

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0289-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 9 
UNIT H

 0.094

10150 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA NIEDERMANN
KARL NIEDERMANN
UNIT H
10150 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0290-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT A

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER P. KOLLER
UNIT A
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0291-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT B

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. CURLEY
EMILY M. CURLEY
UNIT B
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0292-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT C

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M WASHKUHN REVOCABLE 
LIV
UNIT C
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0293-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT D

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

SANJA DJUKIC
NEDELJKO DJUKIC
UNIT D
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0294-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT E

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

NANCY C. GUISE
UNIT E
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0295-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT F

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

MARIA D. KUDERER
KARL J. KUDERER
UNIT F
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0296-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT G

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH L. LANGE
UNIT G
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0297-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
10 UNIT H

 0.094

10152 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. BOEHM
UNIT H
10152 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2833

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $202,200 G1  0.094 $248,100 

$202,200 Totals  0.094 $248,100 $45,900 
705-0298-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT A

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY L. HUMAN
UNIT A
10154 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2834

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $198,800 G1  0.094 $244,700 

$198,800 Totals  0.094 $244,700 $45,900 
705-0299-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT B

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA K. ROESLER
RANDY L. ROESLER
UNIT B
10154 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2834

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $201,900 G1  0.094 $247,800 

$201,900 Totals  0.094 $247,800 $45,900 
705-0300-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT C

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH PEREZ
UNIT C
10154 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2834

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,300 G1  0.094 $246,200 

$200,300 Totals  0.094 $246,200 $45,900 
705-0301-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT D

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. PATTI
UNIT D
10154 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2834

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0302-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT E

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR R. HERMAN
ERIC W. MELSTER
UNIT E
10154 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2834

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $202,900 G1  0.094 $248,800 

$202,900 Totals  0.094 $248,800 $45,900 
705-0303-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT F

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

LINDA T. FASSOLA
MICHAEL A. ASCHBERGER
11056 DARIN DR
LOCKPORT  IL 60441

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0304-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT G

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

NAMCHO ZIELINSKI
UNIT G
10154 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2834

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $207,600 G1  0.094 $253,500 

$207,600 Totals  0.094 $253,500 $45,900 
705-0305-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT H

 0.094

10154 W Whitnall Edge Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. ZIAREK
UNIT H
10154 W WHITNALL EDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2834

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0306-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT A

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

TODD R. FREY
UNIT A
10180 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2836

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,900 G1  0.094 $246,800 

$200,900 Totals  0.094 $246,800 $45,900 
705-0307-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT B

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

LINDA LEA TUMBARELLO
UNIT B
10180 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2836

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0308-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT C

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit C

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH R. DASHEK
UNIT C
10180 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2836

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $212,500 G1  0.094 $258,400 

$212,500 Totals  0.094 $258,400 $45,900 
705-0309-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT D

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit D

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. RUSKA JR
UNIT D
10180 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2836

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0310-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT E

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit E

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA A. PETERSON
UNIT E
10180 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2836

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0311-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT F

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit F

Acres:Section: 

MILLER LINDA J - REVOCABLE TRU
15182 CORTONA WAY
NAPLES  FL 34120-0670

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $205,400 G1  0.094 $251,300 

$205,400 Totals  0.094 $251,300 $45,900 
705-0312-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT G

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit G

Acres:Section: 

MARSHA PHILLIPS
UNIT G
10180 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2836

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,400 G1  0.094 $246,300 

$200,400 Totals  0.094 $246,300 $45,900 
705-0313-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT H

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit H

Acres:Section: 

ERIC BERCOT
UNIT H
10180 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2836

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $202,000 G1  0.094 $247,900 

$202,000 Totals  0.094 $247,900 $45,900 
705-0314-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
12 UNIT I

 0.094

10180 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit I

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. JUNO
DENNIS J. JUNO
2557 BLACKWOOD CIR
CLEARWATER  FL 33763-1210

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0315-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT A

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

GERHARD L. DAVIG
UNIT A
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0316-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT B

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. CLEMENTS
MARK T. CLEMENTS
UNIT B
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0317-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT C

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit C

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS MAINVILLE
UNIT C
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0318-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT D

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. GUTKNECHT
UNIT D
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,500 G1  0.094 $246,400 

$200,500 Totals  0.094 $246,400 $45,900 
705-0319-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT E

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit E

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. AUSTIN
UNIT E
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0320-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT F

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit F

Acres:Section: 

CASEY CARTER ET AL
UNIT F
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0321-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT G

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit G

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J. WEITHAUS
UNIT G
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $200,100 G1  0.094 $246,000 

$200,100 Totals  0.094 $246,000 $45,900 
705-0322-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
13 UNIT H

 0.094

10210 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit H

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. DELOSH
UNIT H
10210 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2837

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $202,200 G1  0.094 $248,100 

$202,200 Totals  0.094 $248,100 $45,900 
705-0323-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT A

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

DYLAN MALLAS
UNIT A
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0324-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT B

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

DIANE CICHY
MICHAEL CICHY
UNIT B
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0325-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT C

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit C

Acres:Section: 

LINDA DAVIG
UNIT C
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0326-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT D

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JAMES T. REINHARDT SR
UNIT D
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $201,200 G1  0.094 $247,100 

$201,200 Totals  0.094 $247,100 $45,900 
705-0327-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT E

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit E

Acres:Section: 

KYLE ZIMMERMAN
UNIT E
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0328-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT F

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit F

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA DOLINAR
CHARLES DOLINAR
UNIT F
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0329-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT G

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit G

Acres:Section: 

JANET B. CANNON
UNIT G
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0330-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
14 UNIT H

 0.094

10264 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit H

Acres:Section: 

MARIE F. DRZYCIMSKI
JOHN A. DRZYCIMSKI
UNIT H
10264 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2838

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0331-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT A

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. LIEGLER
UNIT A
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0332-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT B

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA R. STURN
UNIT B
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0333-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT C

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit C

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA C. GARDINIER
UNIT C
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0334-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT D

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit D

Acres:Section: 

DONALD R. KATTNER
UNIT D
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0335-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT E

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit E

Acres:Section: 

MARIE S. PIONTEK
UNIT E
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0336-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT F

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit F

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A. JORDAN
UNIT F
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0337-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT G

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit G

Acres:Section: 

WHITE JUDITH M - REV TRUST DTD
UNIT G
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $193,900 G1  0.094 $239,800 

$193,900 Totals  0.094 $239,800 $45,900 
705-0338-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT H

 0.094

10320 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit H

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. FUERTE
MILIVOJE RADOJICIC
UNIT H
10320 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2840

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0339-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT A

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH DIGGINS
UNIT A
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0340-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT B

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ALYSON FALLON
UNIT B
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0341-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT C

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit C

Acres:Section: 

SAMEER ALAM
UNIT C
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0342-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT D

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET T. REEVES
UNIT D
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0343-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT E

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit E

Acres:Section: 

PENELOPE M. SCHULZ
JAMES R. SCHULZ
UNIT E
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0344-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT F

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit F

Acres:Section: 

LORI J. OLSZEWSKI
KENNETH J. OLSZEWSKI
UNIT F
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $195,600 G1  0.094 $241,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.094 $241,500 $45,900 
705-0345-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT G

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit G

Acres:Section: 

ANN F. OLSON
UNIT G
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,900 $208,000 G1  0.094 $253,900 

$208,000 Totals  0.094 $253,900 $45,900 
705-0346-000

WHITNALL EDGE II CONDOMINIUM NW 5 5 21 BLDG 
16 UNIT H

 0.094

10380 W Whitnall Edge Cir Unit H

Acres:Section: 

JOEL M. GAWRONSKI
UNIT H
10380 W WHITNALL EDGE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2841

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0347-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1

 0.131

6559 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIANA DOOLEY
6559 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0348-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2

 0.131

6557 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN H. TRIPPLER
6557 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0349-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3

 0.131

6555 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMI M. WILDE
6555 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0350-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4

 0.131

6553 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIE E. DEAL
6553 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0351-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 5

 0.131

6547 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHY L. SCHERER
6547 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0352-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 6

 0.131

6545 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KANDRA A. TESS
JAMES H. TESS
6545 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0353-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 7

 0.131

6543 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN M. NILES
GREGORY J. NILES
6543 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0354-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 8

 0.131

6541 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. MIHALKO
6541 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0355-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 9

 0.131

6535 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA J. KULINSKI
6535 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0356-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 10

 0.131

6533 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN C. CAMPBELL
6533 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0357-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 11

 0.131

6531 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROY F. MERATH JR
6531 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,600 $171,300 G1  0.131 $216,900 

$171,300 Totals  0.131 $216,900 $45,600 
705-0358-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 12

 0.131

6529 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VEDRANA VULIC
6529 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $172,900 G1  0.131 $218,500 

$172,900 Totals  0.131 $218,500 $45,600 
705-0359-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 13

 0.131

6523 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CECELIA C. ZETTEL
6523 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $172,900 G1  0.131 $218,500 

$172,900 Totals  0.131 $218,500 $45,600 
705-0360-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 14

 0.131

6521 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. WILHELM
6521 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $176,300 G1  0.131 $221,900 

$176,300 Totals  0.131 $221,900 $45,600 
705-0361-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 15

 0.131

6519 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIE G. PEREZ
RICHARD A. PEREZ
6519 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$45,600 $176,300 G1  0.131 $221,900 

$176,300 Totals  0.131 $221,900 $45,600 
705-0362-000

SUNSET TOWNHOMES A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 16

 0.131

6517 S Parkwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CULLEN WINEBAR
6517 S PARKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2842

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G1  0.393 $1,100 

$0 Totals  0.393 $1,100 $1,100 
705-0476-004

LAND FORMERLY DESC AS OUTLOT 4 OF WHITNALL 
EDGE

 0.393

W Whitnall Edge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT YUNKER
ROBERT H. KREUTER
6900 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53219

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$48,100 $33,100 G1  0.138 $81,200 

$33,100 Totals  0.138 $81,200 $48,100 
705-0492-001

WHITNALL EDGE ADDN NO 2 PT OF OUTLOT 3 DESC 
AS COM AT

 0.138

10299 W Whitnall Edge Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT YUNKER
ROBERT H. KREUTER
6900 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53219

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,800 $128,000 G2  0.710 $267,800 

$128,000 Totals  0.710 $267,800 $139,800 
705-0492-002

WHITNALL EDGE ADDN NO 2 - OUTLOT 3 EXC PT 
COM AT NW

 0.710

10242 W Whitnall Edge Dr

Acres:Section: 

WHITNALL EDGE COMMONS LIMITED 
16535 W BLUEMOUND RD #120
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$2,023,100 $11,665,900 G2  12.770 $13,689,000 

$11,665,900 Totals  12.770 $13,689,000 $2,023,100 
705-0505-001

MANCHESTER OAKS SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 5-5-21, LOT 
1, EXC PTS
CONV IN DOC NO. 11330342 FOR RD

 12.770

6509 S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

MANCHESTER OAKS APARTMENTS 
LLC
789 N WATER ST STE 500
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$726,700 $0 G2  2.989 $726,700 

$0 Totals  2.989 $726,700 $726,700 
705-0506-000

MANCHESTER OAKS LOT 2

 2.989

6801 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

MANCHESTER OAKS APARTMENTS  
LL
789 N WATER ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$615,500 $4,216,500 G2  4.180 $4,832,000 

$4,216,500 Totals  4.180 $4,832,000 $615,500 
705-0508-001

MANCHESTER OAKS LOT 4 EXC THAT PT COM 20 
FT SLY OF THE

 4.180

6619 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

MANCHESTER OAKS APARTMENTS  
LL
789 N WATER ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$1,200,400 $11,482,600 G2  10.977 $12,683,000 

$11,482,600 Totals  10.977 $12,683,000 $1,200,400 
705-0509-000

MANCHESTER OAKS LOT 5

 10.977

6602 S Parkedge Cir

Acres:Section: 

MANCHESTER OAKS APARTMENTS  
LL
789 N WATER ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$1,633,600 $3,279,600 G2  6.343 $4,913,200 

$3,279,600 Totals  6.343 $4,913,200 $1,633,600 
705-1011-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8425 NW 1/4 SEC 
5-5-21 LOT 1

 6.343

6420 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

BOUCHER HOLDINGS  LLC
4141 S 108TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$408,800 $1,156,200 G2  2.301 $1,565,000 

$1,156,200 Totals  2.301 $1,565,000 $408,800 
705-8989-008

CSM NO 5248 NW 5 5 21 PARCEL 1

 2.301

10535 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SROA 10535 W COLLEGE WI  LLC
2751 S DIXIE HIGHWAY STE 450
WEST PALM BEACH  FL 33405

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$215,600 $604,900 G2  0.933 $820,500 

$604,900 Totals  0.933 $820,500 $215,600 
705-8989-009

CSM NO 5248 NW 5 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.933

10610 W Venture Dr

Acres:Section: 

SROA 10535 W COLLEGE WI  LLC
2751 S DIXIE HIGHWAY STE 450
WEST PALM BEACH  FL 33405

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,900 $9,000 G2  0.595 $139,900 

$9,000 Totals  0.595 $139,900 $130,900 
705-8989-010

CSM NO 5248 NW 5 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 0.595

W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SROA 10535 W COLLEGE WI  LLC
2751 S DIXIE HIGHWAY STE 450
WEST PALM BEACH  FL 33405

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$243,400 $1,548,600 G2  1.100 $1,792,000 

$1,548,600 Totals  1.100 $1,792,000 $243,400 
705-8989-011

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 4834, NW 1/4

 1.100

10700 W Venture Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUNSET INVESTORS VENTURE  LLC
10700 W VENTURE DR STE G1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2804

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$491,800 $673,700 G2  1.117 $1,165,500 

$673,700 Totals  1.117 $1,165,500 $491,800 
705-8989-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 4834, NW 1/4 SEC 
5-5-21, PARCEL
1, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 11343452 FOR RD

 1.117

6350 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

BOSCHI INVESTMENTS  A WISCONSI
C/O KINDERCARE LEARNING DEPT
5005 MEADOWS RD #200
LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$1,141,600 $1,669,000 G2  3.774 $2,810,600 

$1,669,000 Totals  3.774 $2,810,600 $1,141,600 
705-8990-002

CSM NO 6226 NW 5 5 21 PARCEL 1,

 3.774

6310 S 108th St

Acres:Section: 

HOLZ MOTORS  INC
HOLZ FAMILY LLC  THE 
5961 S 108TH PL
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$572,000 $0 G2  1.390 $572,000 

$0 Totals  1.390 $572,000 $572,000 
705-8997-003

C S M NO 5375 NW 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.390

S Whitnall Edge Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARTLAND MEADOWS  LLC
PO BOX 61
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$2,003,300 $4,269,200 G2  8.576 $6,272,500 

$4,269,200 Totals  8.576 $6,272,500 $2,003,300 
705-8997-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5375, NW ¼ SEC 
5-5-21, PARCEL 2,
EXC PTS CONV IN DOC 11329138 FOR RD

 8.576

6516 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARTLAND MEADOWS  LLC
PO BOX 61
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  2.310 $0 

$0 Totals  2.310 $0 $0 
705-8999-003

COM 2200.78 FT E OF SW COR OF NW 5 5 21 TH 
NELY 322.69

 2.310

S Whitnall Edge Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  152.190 $0 

$0 Totals  152.190 $0 $0 
706-9999-000

NE 5 5 21 CONT 152.19 ACS

 152.190

9701 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,600 $0 G2  7.000 $11,600 

$0 Totals  7.000 $11,600 $11,600 
708-8996-002

COM SE COR OF NE 1/4 SEC 4-5-21 TH N519.27 FT W 
1190.88 FT

 7.000

Root River Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
9120 W LOOMIS RD STE 400
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$41,600 $7,500 G1  1.240 $49,100 

$7,500 Totals  1.240 $49,100 $41,600 
708-8997-000

COM 519.25 FT N 03 DEG 51 MIN E & 582.23 FT N

 1.240

6669 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

STARFIRE PROPERTIES  LLC
5445 W AIRWAYS AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$240,200 $0 G1  0.960 $240,200 

$0 Totals  0.960 $240,200 $240,200 
708-8998-000

COM 519.25 FT N 3D51M30S E & 204 FT N 87D 16M W 
OF SE CO

 0.960

6669 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

STARFIRE PROPERTIES  LLC
5445 W AIRWAYS AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$156,700 $834,400 G1  1.389 $991,100 

$834,400 Totals  1.389 $991,100 $156,700 
711-1000-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 1

 1.389

5600 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOMCHAI LAOWATTANA
5600 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,400 $645,700 G1  0.654 $783,100 

$645,700 Totals  0.654 $783,100 $137,400 
711-1001-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 2

 0.654

5568 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA DEPIES-KOUCHICH
TOD KOUCHICH
5568 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$141,600 $562,700 G1  0.751 $704,300 

$562,700 Totals  0.751 $704,300 $141,600 
711-1002-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 3

 0.751

5526 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. KLEIN
THOMAS D. KLEIN
5526 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $600,400 G1  0.497 $730,600 

$600,400 Totals  0.497 $730,600 $130,200 
711-1003-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 4

 0.497

5482 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE M. MONCADA
ERNESTO M. MONCADA
5482 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,000 $433,700 G1  0.456 $556,700 

$433,700 Totals  0.456 $556,700 $123,000 
711-1004-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 5

 0.456

5444 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET B. HONRATH
MICHAEL J. LANZDORF
5444 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $459,500 G1  0.429 $577,800 

$459,500 Totals  0.429 $577,800 $118,300 
711-1005-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 6

 0.429

5420 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA J. EILBES
SCOTT M. EILBES
5420 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $500,800 G1  0.429 $619,100 

$500,800 Totals  0.429 $619,100 $118,300 
711-1006-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 7

 0.429

5398 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

RODENKIRCH  MARK & CAROLYN 
REV
5398 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8193

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $510,600 G1  0.429 $628,900 

$510,600 Totals  0.429 $628,900 $118,300 
711-1007-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 8

 0.429

5364 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARPOWICZ JOINT REV TRUST 2020
5364 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $533,200 G1  0.429 $651,500 

$533,200 Totals  0.429 $651,500 $118,300 
711-1008-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 9

 0.429

5332 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES S. KOLDEN
5332 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 106 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,300 $378,300 G1  0.429 $496,600 

$378,300 Totals  0.429 $496,600 $118,300 
711-1009-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 10

 0.429

5300 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAM T. TRAN
XINH V. PHAM
5300 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $432,300 G1  0.429 $550,600 

$432,300 Totals  0.429 $550,600 $118,300 
711-1010-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 11

 0.429

5282 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA WILLIAMS
ALAN WILLIAMS
5282 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $466,200 G1  0.429 $584,500 

$466,200 Totals  0.429 $584,500 $118,300 
711-1011-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 12

 0.429

5246 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  SCHMITT  STEVEN W & 
SCHMITT LIVING TRUST DTD 2/6/2
5246 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $426,000 G1  0.429 $544,300 

$426,000 Totals  0.429 $544,300 $118,300 
711-1012-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 13

 0.429

5228 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE M. BOWERS
CHRISTOPHER F. BOWERS
5228 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $374,900 G1  0.429 $493,200 

$374,900 Totals  0.429 $493,200 $118,300 
711-1013-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 14

 0.429

5210 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MACECILIA P. SARASPE
QUINTIN R. SARASPE
5210 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $469,900 G1  0.429 $588,200 

$469,900 Totals  0.429 $588,200 $118,300 
711-1014-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 15

 0.429

5188 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIN K. ARNESON
JAMES C. ARNESON
5188 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $423,000 G1  0.429 $541,300 

$423,000 Totals  0.429 $541,300 $118,300 
711-1015-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 16

 0.429

5164 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN BRUNER
5164 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$118,300 $440,900 G1  0.429 $559,200 

$440,900 Totals  0.429 $559,200 $118,300 
711-1016-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 17

 0.429

5146 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAI L. SUBRAMANIAN
PRASANNA IYER
5146 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $672,600 G1  0.515 $803,900 

$672,600 Totals  0.515 $803,900 $131,300 
711-1017-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 18

 0.515

5122 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CONLEY/HAMDAN PROPERTY 
TRUST
5122 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,800 $414,700 G1  0.733 $555,500 

$414,700 Totals  0.733 $555,500 $140,800 
711-1018-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 19

 0.733

5135 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. DREWEK
5135 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $999,200 G1  0.400 $1,112,500 

$999,200 Totals  0.400 $1,112,500 $113,300 
711-1019-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 20

 0.400

6601 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

BABITA KUMAR
NARINDER KUMAR
6601 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $505,500 G1  0.379 $615,100 

$505,500 Totals  0.379 $615,100 $109,600 
711-1020-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 21

 0.379

5201 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN J. BROWNE
TERENCE M. BROWNE
5201 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $642,600 G1  0.373 $751,200 

$642,600 Totals  0.373 $751,200 $108,600 
711-1021-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 22

 0.373

5217 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CASTRO WILLIAM R & MARY L - RE
5217 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $496,000 G1  0.377 $605,200 

$496,000 Totals  0.377 $605,200 $109,200 
711-1022-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 23

 0.377

5239 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MUHANAD JAMALEDDIN
5239 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$110,500 $537,100 G1  0.384 $647,600 

$537,100 Totals  0.384 $647,600 $110,500 
711-1023-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 24

 0.384

5263 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY BOHN
MICHAEL J. BOHN
5263 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $509,500 G1  0.377 $618,700 

$509,500 Totals  0.377 $618,700 $109,200 
711-1024-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 25

 0.377

5295 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMRA M. MIAN
NAUMAN SAFDAR
5295 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $469,700 G1  0.393 $581,700 

$469,700 Totals  0.393 $581,700 $112,000 
711-1025-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 26

 0.393

5319 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN D. KELLER
ELIZABETH L. KELLER
5319 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $558,200 G1  0.384 $668,700 

$558,200 Totals  0.384 $668,700 $110,500 
711-1026-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 27

 0.384

5341 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. SHIPLEY
THOMAS D. SHIPLEY
5341 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $535,800 G1  0.376 $644,900 

$535,800 Totals  0.376 $644,900 $109,100 
711-1027-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 28

 0.376

5377 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAUSHALTER MARK & BARBARA - 
RE
5377 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $630,300 G1  0.376 $739,400 

$630,300 Totals  0.376 $739,400 $109,100 
711-1028-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 29

 0.376

5383 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. STEIN
MARK STEIN
5383 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $522,300 G1  0.434 $641,500 

$522,300 Totals  0.434 $641,500 $119,200 
711-1029-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 30

 0.434

5415 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUAD ASSAD
5415 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,200 $538,400 G1  0.434 $657,600 

$538,400 Totals  0.434 $657,600 $119,200 
711-1030-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 31

 0.434

5416 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

SAIF U. MIAN
ASHFAQ MIAN
4821 BERKSHIRE DR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $452,800 G1  0.376 $561,900 

$452,800 Totals  0.376 $561,900 $109,100 
711-1031-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 32

 0.376

5382 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

WERNER VANCE E & KATHLEEN A - 
5382 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $496,200 G1  0.376 $605,300 

$496,200 Totals  0.376 $605,300 $109,100 
711-1032-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 33

 0.376

5368 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARITA ARANDA
JORGE ARANDA
5368 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $472,600 G1  0.384 $583,100 

$472,600 Totals  0.384 $583,100 $110,500 
711-1033-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 34

 0.384

5344 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

BARKAT ALI
MUBEEN SADIQ
5344 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,800 $485,900 G1  0.380 $595,700 

$485,900 Totals  0.380 $595,700 $109,800 
711-1034-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 35

 0.380

5310 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  WAVRUNEK  LAWRENCE 
&
WAVRUNEK 1991 REVOCABLE 
TRUST
5310 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $528,500 G1  0.371 $636,700 

$528,500 Totals  0.371 $636,700 $108,200 
711-1035-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 36

 0.371

5282 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR G. NINO
HEATHER V. SAMPSON
5282 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $482,800 G1  0.373 $591,400 

$482,800 Totals  0.373 $591,400 $108,600 
711-1036-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 37

 0.373

5266 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. RADJENOVICH
SAM S. RADJENOVICH
5266 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$108,600 $410,200 G1  0.373 $518,800 

$410,200 Totals  0.373 $518,800 $108,600 
711-1037-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 38

 0.373

5240 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN T. MATHWIG
5240 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $494,000 G1  0.370 $602,000 

$494,000 Totals  0.370 $602,000 $108,000 
711-1038-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 39

 0.370

5222 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. MILBECK
MICHAEL S. MILBECK
5222 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $463,900 G1  0.370 $571,900 

$463,900 Totals  0.370 $571,900 $108,000 
711-1039-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 40

 0.370

5204 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

SCHUBERT RICKI G - REV TRUST
5204 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $400,100 G1  0.385 $510,700 

$400,100 Totals  0.385 $510,700 $110,600 
711-1040-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 41

 0.385

5170 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

LORRI A. BALISTRIERI
BRIAN L. SHULTA
5170 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $589,500 G1  0.373 $698,100 

$589,500 Totals  0.373 $698,100 $108,600 
711-1041-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 42

 0.373

5213 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. AGEE
JOSEPH S. FERGUSON
5213 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,700 $440,000 G1  0.374 $548,700 

$440,000 Totals  0.374 $548,700 $108,700 
711-1042-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 43

 0.374

5235 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

MITTAG JANETTE S & EDWARD J - 
5235 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $460,800 G1  0.376 $569,900 

$460,800 Totals  0.376 $569,900 $109,100 
711-1043-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 44

 0.376

5251 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

RAMAHI H. AL
HANAN S. AL RAMAHI
5251 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,200 $427,800 G1  0.388 $539,000 

$427,800 Totals  0.388 $539,000 $111,200 
711-1044-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 45

 0.388

5275 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR G. NINO
5275 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $561,000 G1  0.379 $670,600 

$561,000 Totals  0.379 $670,600 $109,600 
711-1045-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 46

 0.379

5299 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN L. PETHICK
SHAWN G. PETHICK
5299 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $509,700 G1  0.378 $619,100 

$509,700 Totals  0.378 $619,100 $109,400 
711-1046-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 47

 0.378

5323 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. DENTICE
5323 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $555,200 G1  0.368 $662,900 

$555,200 Totals  0.368 $662,900 $107,700 
711-1047-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 48

 0.368

5357 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

JAY L. ULCH
5357 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,300 $528,200 G1  0.766 $670,500 

$528,200 Totals  0.766 $670,500 $142,300 
711-1048-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 49

 0.766

5399 W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA N. BRIGHAM
CHAD J. BRIGHAM
5399 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $510,000 G1  0.426 $627,800 

$510,000 Totals  0.426 $627,800 $117,800 
711-1049-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 50

 0.426

5358 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIBEL ESTRADA
DANIEL MORA
5358 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $501,100 G1  0.409 $615,900 

$501,100 Totals  0.409 $615,900 $114,800 
711-1050-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 51

 0.409

5310 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA GERUS
DEAN A. TURTENWALD
5310 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,700 $417,300 G1  0.420 $534,000 

$417,300 Totals  0.420 $534,000 $116,700 
711-1051-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 52

 0.420

5282 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHUANDE LIU
OWEN LIU
5282 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $488,800 G1  0.429 $607,100 

$488,800 Totals  0.429 $607,100 $118,300 
711-1052-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 53

 0.429

5266 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE T. KACZKOWSKI
TIMOTHY J. KACZKOWSKI
5266 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,700 $647,100 G1  0.414 $762,800 

$647,100 Totals  0.414 $762,800 $115,700 
711-1053-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 54

 0.414

5248 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOPROWSKI  CRAIG WILLIAM & EMI
5248 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9425

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $420,600 G1  0.386 $531,400 

$420,600 Totals  0.386 $531,400 $110,800 
711-1054-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 55

 0.386

5224 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD G. WITUCKI
BRENDA K. MANNING
5224 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $432,800 G1  0.401 $546,200 

$432,800 Totals  0.401 $546,200 $113,400 
711-1055-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 56

 0.401

5208 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIM T. DO
5208 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $555,900 G1  0.404 $669,900 

$555,900 Totals  0.404 $669,900 $114,000 
711-1056-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 65

 0.404

5455 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALBINA SHAPTE
EMILJANO SHAPTE
5455 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $485,800 G1  0.402 $599,400 

$485,800 Totals  0.402 $599,400 $113,600 
711-1057-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 66

 0.402

6671 S Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

INSHIRAH FARHOUD
6671 S PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,500 $475,900 G1  0.390 $587,400 

$475,900 Totals  0.390 $587,400 $111,500 
711-1058-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 67

 0.390

6649 S Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAJINDER SINGH
HARDIP SAHOTA
6649 S PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $553,300 G1  0.394 $665,500 

$553,300 Totals  0.394 $665,500 $112,200 
711-1059-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 68

 0.394

6627 S Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVE C. SCHMALZ
6627 S PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $590,100 G1  0.490 $719,000 

$590,100 Totals  0.490 $719,000 $128,900 
711-1060-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 69

 0.490

5461 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE P. RYAN
GREGORY L. RYAN
5461 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $480,200 G1  0.397 $592,900 

$480,200 Totals  0.397 $592,900 $112,700 
711-1061-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 70

 0.397

5553 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

IVONNE LOPEZ
GERARD RANA
5553 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,400 $0 G1  0.700 $1,400 

$0 Totals  0.700 $1,400 $1,400 
711-1062-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS OUTLOT 1

 0.700

W Behrendt St

Acres:Section: 

PRINCETON HEIGHTS  LLC
C/O CHRISTINE KARPOWICZ HOA
5364 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.440 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.440 $1,600 $1,600 
711-1063-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS OUTLOT 2

 1.440

5589 W Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRINCETON HEIGHTS  LLC
C/O CHRISTINE KARPOWICZ HOA
5364 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  4.800 $0 

$0 Totals  4.800 $0 $0 
711-8996-005

C S M NO 1872 NW 2 5 21 OUTLOTS A B C & D

 4.800

S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 114 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X3  3.080 $0 

$0 Totals  3.080 $0 $0 
711-8997-000

COM SW COR OF NW 2 5 21 TH E 326.46 FT NLY 
445.53 FT NWL

 3.080

S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $147,500 G1  0.694 $286,600 

$147,500 Totals  0.694 $286,600 $139,100 
711-8999-001

COM IN E LI 343 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 2 5 21 TH W 
218 FT

 0.694

6631 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY BEHRENDT II
6631 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $338,000 G1  0.385 $448,600 

$338,000 Totals  0.385 $448,600 $110,600 
712-0113-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 1

 0.385

5040 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAHINDRA DOGIYAL
SHRUTI CHOUDHARY
5040 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $307,500 G1  0.302 $403,700 

$307,500 Totals  0.302 $403,700 $96,200 
712-0114-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 2

 0.302

5020 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CELINA MARKUSIEWICZ ET AL
5020 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $419,300 G1  0.302 $515,500 

$419,300 Totals  0.302 $515,500 $96,200 
712-0115-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 3

 0.302

4942 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. RICHARDS
CHAD M. RICHARDS
4942 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $340,100 G1  0.302 $436,300 

$340,100 Totals  0.302 $436,300 $96,200 
712-0116-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 4

 0.302

4928 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELAMAR A. SVOBODA
4928 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $321,200 G1  0.337 $423,500 

$321,200 Totals  0.337 $423,500 $102,300 
712-0117-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 5

 0.337

4914 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH W. LEPKOWSKI
4914 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,500 $326,200 G1  0.327 $426,700 

$326,200 Totals  0.327 $426,700 $100,500 
712-0118-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 6

 0.327

4900 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE E. PEIRCE
CLINTON L. PEIRCE
4900 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $324,400 G1  0.312 $422,300 

$324,400 Totals  0.312 $422,300 $97,900 
712-0119-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 7

 0.312

6647 S Scenic Ct

Acres:Section: 

HUMA R. KHAN
AKHTAR S. AFTAB
1812 COLWYN BAY DR
MIDLOTHIAN  VA 23112

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $399,000 G1  0.369 $506,900 

$399,000 Totals  0.369 $506,900 $107,900 
712-0120-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 8

 0.369

6635 S Scenic Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. DALLMAN
650 E QUAIL RUN
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-5794

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $390,900 G1  0.385 $501,500 

$390,900 Totals  0.385 $501,500 $110,600 
712-0121-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 9

 0.385

6624 S Scenic Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. KELLER
KATHLEEN L. MCGOWAN
6624 S SCENIC CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $332,600 G1  0.347 $436,600 

$332,600 Totals  0.347 $436,600 $104,000 
712-0122-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 10

 0.347

6638 S Scenic Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN DOUBEK
RICHARD DOUBEK
6638 S SCENIC CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,300 $391,700 G1  0.383 $502,000 

$391,700 Totals  0.383 $502,000 $110,300 
712-0123-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 11

 0.383

6652 S Scenic Ct

Acres:Section: 

BELMORE  ANGELA G IRREVOCABLE 
6652 S SCENIC CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $333,200 G1  0.344 $436,700 

$333,200 Totals  0.344 $436,700 $103,500 
712-0124-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 12

 0.344

6670 S Scenic Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAMIRA HAMDAN
RAGHEB HAMDAN
6670 S SCENIC CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,300 $269,700 G1  0.337 $372,000 

$269,700 Totals  0.337 $372,000 $102,300 
712-0125-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 13

 0.337

4810 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN RELIHAN
4810 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $315,100 G1  0.324 $415,100 

$315,100 Totals  0.324 $415,100 $100,000 
712-0126-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 14

 0.324

4740 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. GASIOROWSKI
4740 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $324,600 G1  0.317 $423,400 

$324,600 Totals  0.317 $423,400 $98,800 
712-0127-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 16

 0.317

6671 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

CURT MALY
6671 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $427,600 G1  0.323 $527,400 

$427,600 Totals  0.323 $527,400 $99,800 
712-0128-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 17

 0.323

6657 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIJA PLEHANOVA
6657 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $319,600 G1  0.323 $419,400 

$319,600 Totals  0.323 $419,400 $99,800 
712-0129-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 18

 0.323

6645 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN ORCHEL
ARTHUR J. ORCHEL JR
6645 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $341,200 G1  0.323 $441,000 

$341,200 Totals  0.323 $441,000 $99,800 
712-0130-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 19

 0.323

6633 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

HARSHIDA P. THAKRAR ET AL
6633 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $420,000 G1  0.317 $518,800 

$420,000 Totals  0.317 $518,800 $98,800 
712-0131-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 20

 0.317

6621 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KYLEEN NOBLES
DAKOTA NOBLES
6621 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,600 $427,700 G1  0.373 $536,300 

$427,700 Totals  0.373 $536,300 $108,600 
712-0132-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 21

 0.373

6620 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA KLECZKA
JEFFREY KLECZKA
6620 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $424,300 G1  0.338 $526,800 

$424,300 Totals  0.338 $526,800 $102,500 
712-0133-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 22

 0.338

6632 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDT  STEPHEN & DANA DISTELD
6632 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8395

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $319,300 G1  0.333 $420,900 

$319,300 Totals  0.333 $420,900 $101,600 
712-0134-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 23

 0.333

4640 W Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

OITS WINSTEAD JR
RUMYRTLE WATSON-WINSTEAD
4640 W PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,100 $390,600 G1  0.359 $496,700 

$390,600 Totals  0.359 $496,700 $106,100 
712-0135-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 24

 0.359

4624 W Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. QUAST
4624 W PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $368,500 G1  0.302 $464,700 

$368,500 Totals  0.302 $464,700 $96,200 
712-0136-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 25

 0.302

6642 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA S. HOHLWECK
PHILIP R. HOHLWECK
6642 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $342,600 G1  0.320 $441,900 

$342,600 Totals  0.320 $441,900 $99,300 
712-0137-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 26

 0.320

6658 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BETTE J. BAUER
GARRY R. BAUER
6658 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $329,900 G1  0.455 $452,700 

$329,900 Totals  0.455 $452,700 $122,800 
712-0138-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 27

 0.455

4601 W Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

CLAUDIA A. LOPEZ
GUILLERMO GARCIA JR
4601 W PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 118 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,600 $354,600 G1  0.316 $453,200 

$354,600 Totals  0.316 $453,200 $98,600 
712-0139-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 28

 0.316

4615 W Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. JARUMBO
TIMOTHY J. JARUMBO
4615 W PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $286,200 G1  0.302 $382,400 

$286,200 Totals  0.302 $382,400 $96,200 
712-0140-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 29

 0.302

4629 W Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

LATISHA R. BARR
RYAN S. BARR
4629 W PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $368,700 G1  0.325 $468,900 

$368,700 Totals  0.325 $468,900 $100,200 
712-0141-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 30

 0.325

4643 W Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA J. WOJCIECHOWSKI
ANDREW J. WOJCIECHOWSKI
4643 W PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $333,300 G1  0.321 $432,800 

$333,300 Totals  0.321 $432,800 $99,500 
712-0142-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 67

 0.321

4909 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARTINA M. SHAY
DANIEL J. SHAY
4909 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $380,700 G1  0.333 $482,300 

$380,700 Totals  0.333 $482,300 $101,600 
712-0143-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 68

 0.333

4923 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

BLAKE HERBERT
KARISSA HERBERT
4923 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $364,300 G1  0.377 $473,500 

$364,300 Totals  0.377 $473,500 $109,200 
712-0144-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 69

 0.377

4939 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDEEP SINGH
MANPREET KAUR
4939 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $431,600 G1  0.624 $567,700 

$431,600 Totals  0.624 $567,700 $136,100 
712-0145-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 70

 0.624

5031 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE N. PAPAS
5031 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,600 $0 G1  2.040 $1,600 

$0 Totals  2.040 $1,600 $1,600 
712-0146-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES OUTLOT 1

 2.040

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

HILLVIEW ESTATES HOMEOWNERS 
AS
4629 W PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $364,300 G1  0.300 $460,100 

$364,300 Totals  0.300 $460,100 $95,800 
712-0147-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 2

 0.300

5068 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN WEDERATH
ROBERT WEDERATH
5068 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $445,700 G1  0.296 $540,800 

$445,700 Totals  0.296 $540,800 $95,100 
712-0148-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 3

 0.296

5040 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN VERHASSELT
VINCE VERHASSELT
5040 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $476,900 G1  0.299 $572,600 

$476,900 Totals  0.299 $572,600 $95,700 
712-0149-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 4

 0.299

5022 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MADELINE M. KLECZKA
JAY J. KLECZKA
5022 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $420,100 G1  0.299 $515,800 

$420,100 Totals  0.299 $515,800 $95,700 
712-0150-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 5

 0.299

4990 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET GILJOHANN
RANDALL W. WILKINS
4990 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $421,700 G1  0.299 $517,400 

$421,700 Totals  0.299 $517,400 $95,700 
712-0151-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 6

 0.299

4964 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER PIPER
TRENT LOWER
4964 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $414,500 G1  0.299 $510,200 

$414,500 Totals  0.299 $510,200 $95,700 
712-0152-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 7

 0.299

4932 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

OMAR J. ABU LAWI
4932 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $413,200 G1  0.299 $508,900 

$413,200 Totals  0.299 $508,900 $95,700 
712-0153-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 8

 0.299

4888 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE B. BOHMANN
SCOTT A. BOHMANN
4888 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $407,400 G1  0.299 $503,100 

$407,400 Totals  0.299 $503,100 $95,700 
712-0154-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 9

 0.299

4850 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. HEALY
ROBERT L. HEALY
4850 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $407,700 G1  0.299 $503,400 

$407,700 Totals  0.299 $503,400 $95,700 
712-0155-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 10

 0.299

4786 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASKOLSKI DOUGLAS A & JACQUELI
4786 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $371,100 G1  0.299 $466,800 

$371,100 Totals  0.299 $466,800 $95,700 
712-0156-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 11

 0.299

4742 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY S. MASON
4742 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $397,700 G1  0.299 $493,400 

$397,700 Totals  0.299 $493,400 $95,700 
712-0157-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 12

 0.299

4704 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE DAVID J MCMAHON AND 
KATHLE
4704 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $434,100 G1  0.299 $529,800 

$434,100 Totals  0.299 $529,800 $95,700 
712-0158-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 13

 0.299

4668 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC WILBERDING
GABRHAEL WILBERDING
4668 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $498,200 G1  0.371 $606,400 

$498,200 Totals  0.371 $606,400 $108,200 
712-0159-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 14

 0.371

4630 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE L. BATES
ROBERT D. BATES
4630 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,500 $455,400 G1  0.565 $588,900 

$455,400 Totals  0.565 $588,900 $133,500 
712-0160-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 15

 0.565

4612 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. THEILE
KARL G. THEILE
4612 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $412,400 G1  0.560 $545,700 

$412,400 Totals  0.560 $545,700 $133,300 
712-0161-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 16

 0.560

6538 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

RAMEL K. REPAVICH
WADE S. REPAVICH
6538 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $419,600 G1  0.481 $547,000 

$419,600 Totals  0.481 $547,000 $127,400 
712-0162-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 17

 0.481

6556 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY E. WALDRON
TROY V. WALDRON
6556 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $445,400 G1  0.413 $560,900 

$445,400 Totals  0.413 $560,900 $115,500 
712-0163-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 18

 0.413

6580 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

OLSON NORBERT R - RESTATED 
REV
6801 S 68TH ST #208
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $446,400 G1  0.305 $543,100 

$446,400 Totals  0.305 $543,100 $96,700 
712-0164-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 19

 0.305

4625 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. MCDONNELL
RICHARD H. MCDONNELL
4625 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $435,900 G1  0.334 $537,700 

$435,900 Totals  0.334 $537,700 $101,800 
712-0165-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 20

 0.334

4671 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA E. KUBES
EDWARD J. KUBES
4671 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $380,900 G1  0.337 $483,200 

$380,900 Totals  0.337 $483,200 $102,300 
712-0166-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 21

 0.337

4719 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBBIE A. RATHMANN
PAUL R. RATHMANN
4719 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,800 $383,000 G1  0.340 $485,800 

$383,000 Totals  0.340 $485,800 $102,800 
712-0167-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 22

 0.340

4763 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARITHA KARANAM
SRINIVAS GANDLURI
4763 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $404,700 G1  0.324 $504,700 

$404,700 Totals  0.324 $504,700 $100,000 
712-0168-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 23

 0.324

4821 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAQIB M. MIAN
SAIF U. MIAN
4821 BERKSHIRE DR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $403,100 G1  0.299 $498,800 

$403,100 Totals  0.299 $498,800 $95,700 
712-0169-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 24

 0.299

4865 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

CASSIE J. STEWART
RALPH P. STEWART
4865 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $462,100 G1  0.299 $557,800 

$462,100 Totals  0.299 $557,800 $95,700 
712-0170-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 25

 0.299

4907 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY R. TIMMONS
JENNIFER M. TIMMONS
4907 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $356,800 G1  0.299 $452,500 

$356,800 Totals  0.299 $452,500 $95,700 
712-0171-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 26

 0.299

4951 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

HANA O. UPRIGHT
4951 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $391,700 G1  0.366 $499,000 

$391,700 Totals  0.366 $499,000 $107,300 
712-0172-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 27

 0.366

4985 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

EFREN VAZQUEZ
4985 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $369,200 G1  0.302 $465,400 

$369,200 Totals  0.302 $465,400 $96,200 
712-0173-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 28

 0.302

6585 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA WITTIG
DAVID WITTIG
6585 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $525,300 G1  0.299 $621,000 

$525,300 Totals  0.299 $621,000 $95,700 
712-0174-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 29

 0.299

6561 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

KATE S. LACHAPELLE
DAVID M. LACHAPELLE
6561 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $437,000 G1  0.302 $533,200 

$437,000 Totals  0.302 $533,200 $96,200 
712-0175-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 30

 0.302

6543 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

SUNANTHA SETHURAMAN
ADITYA K. KASINADHUNI
6543 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$22,700 $0 G1  1.160 $22,700 

$0 Totals  1.160 $22,700 $22,700 
712-0177-000

BERKSHIRE OUTLOT 2

 1.160

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

BERKSHIRE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATI
ATTN JAY KLECZKA
5022 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $352,600 G1  0.313 $450,700 

$352,600 Totals  0.313 $450,700 $98,100 
712-0178-000

BERKSHIRE LOT 1

 0.313

5096 W Berkshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAGDISH K. PATEL
5096 W BERKSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $446,400 G1  0.433 $565,400 

$446,400 Totals  0.433 $565,400 $119,000 
712-0179-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 31

 0.433

6597 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE DITTMAN TRUST DATED 10/
6597 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8152

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $462,800 G1  0.301 $558,800 

$462,800 Totals  0.301 $558,800 $96,000 
712-0180-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 32

 0.301

4987 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

AZMI ALAEDDIN
4987 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $402,800 G1  0.304 $499,300 

$402,800 Totals  0.304 $499,300 $96,500 
712-0181-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 33

 0.304

4955 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MITALI VERMA
JAI K. VERMA
4955 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,500 $483,800 G1  0.298 $579,300 

$483,800 Totals  0.298 $579,300 $95,500 
712-0182-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 34

 0.298

4923 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN HARRINGTON
MICHAEL C. HARRINGTON
4923 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $387,500 G1  0.296 $482,600 

$387,500 Totals  0.296 $482,600 $95,100 
712-0183-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 35

 0.296

4914 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE A. HAHN
ANTHONY P. HAHN
4914 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $388,700 G1  0.299 $484,400 

$388,700 Totals  0.299 $484,400 $95,700 
712-0184-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 36

 0.299

4950 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. SCHMITZ
WILLIAM P. SCHMITZ
4950 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $459,800 G1  0.299 $555,500 

$459,800 Totals  0.299 $555,500 $95,700 
712-0185-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 37

 0.299

4982 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

PARTH M. PATEL
VIVIANA PRADO
4982 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2060

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,200 $179,800 G1  0.903 $328,000 

$179,800 Totals  0.903 $328,000 $148,200 
712-0189-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8530 NE 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 1

 0.903

6600 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

TEOBALDO VARELA
6600 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $501,600 G1  0.413 $617,100 

$501,600 Totals  0.413 $617,100 $115,500 
712-0189-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8530 NE 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 2

 0.413

6603 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

FRED J. ARBANELLA
6603 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,000 $546,000 G1  0.531 $678,000 

$546,000 Totals  0.531 $678,000 $132,000 
712-0189-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8530 NE 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 3

 0.531

6617 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

BRETT FULLEYLOVE-KRAUSE
6617 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8152

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,500 $528,700 G1  0.413 $644,200 

$528,700 Totals  0.413 $644,200 $115,500 
712-0189-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8530 NE 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 4

 0.413

6608 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. MUELLER
JAMES F. DIMINO
6608 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $433,000 G1  0.303 $529,400 

$433,000 Totals  0.303 $529,400 $96,400 
712-0190-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 38 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.303

4868 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMILY GORMAN
KYLE GORMAN
4868 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $455,200 G1  0.301 $551,200 

$455,200 Totals  0.301 $551,200 $96,000 
712-0191-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 39 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.301

4780 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORRAINE ZIZZO
MARIO ZIZZO
4780 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $559,500 G1  0.277 $651,300 

$559,500 Totals  0.277 $651,300 $91,800 
712-0192-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 40 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.277

4720 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. MOELLER
4720 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $458,800 G1  0.299 $554,500 

$458,800 Totals  0.299 $554,500 $95,700 
712-0193-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 41 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.299

4682 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY J. ZUNFT
4682 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $483,300 G1  0.299 $579,000 

$483,300 Totals  0.299 $579,000 $95,700 
712-0194-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 42 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.299

4656 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

ISAIAS L. HERNANDEZ
4656 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $490,900 G1  0.323 $590,700 

$490,900 Totals  0.323 $590,700 $99,800 
712-0195-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 43 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.323

4624 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

MUHAMMAD A. RANA
4624 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,100 $681,200 G1  0.359 $787,300 

$681,200 Totals  0.359 $787,300 $106,100 
712-0196-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 44 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.359

6592 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY HAUMERSEN
6592 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8153

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,000 $514,400 G1  0.364 $621,400 

$514,400 Totals  0.364 $621,400 $107,000 
712-0197-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 45 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.364

6600 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

RYANN J. GREVE
KEVIN D. GREVE
6600 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,100 $518,600 G1  0.359 $624,700 

$518,600 Totals  0.359 $624,700 $106,100 
712-0198-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 46 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.359

6610 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

SOUKVILAY SAYAVONGSA
6610 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $457,400 G1  0.341 $560,400 

$457,400 Totals  0.341 $560,400 $103,000 
712-0199-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 47 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.341

6622 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BOUALONE SAYAVONGSA
PAUL K. SAYAVONGSA
6622 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $560,400 G1  0.343 $663,700 

$560,400 Totals  0.343 $663,700 $103,300 
712-0200-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 48 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.343

6630 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. BOHNSACK
ERIC BOHNSACK
6630 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $523,000 G1  0.406 $637,300 

$523,000 Totals  0.406 $637,300 $114,300 
712-0201-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 49 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.406

6625 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

APEXA PATEL
VIJAY PATEL
6625 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $598,400 G1  0.301 $694,400 

$598,400 Totals  0.301 $694,400 $96,000 
712-0202-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 50 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.301

6619 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN L. WICK
PAUL R. WICK
6619 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $629,100 G1  0.301 $725,100 

$629,100 Totals  0.301 $725,100 $96,000 
712-0203-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 51 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.301

6607 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

NIRMALA SRINIVASAN
6607 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $662,700 G1  0.352 $767,600 

$662,700 Totals  0.352 $767,600 $104,900 
712-0204-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 52 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.352

6595 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

GURJIT K. DHILLON
BALJINDER SINGH
6595 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $548,200 G1  0.342 $651,400 

$548,200 Totals  0.342 $651,400 $103,200 
712-0205-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2, LOT 53, AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.342

6590 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

BIRENDER SINGH
KANWAL KAUR
6590 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $590,800 G1  0.303 $687,200 

$590,800 Totals  0.303 $687,200 $96,400 
712-0206-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 54 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.303

6608 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

SWATI GARG
NITIN AGGARWAL
6608 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $437,500 G1  0.303 $533,900 

$437,500 Totals  0.303 $533,900 $96,400 
712-0207-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 55 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.303

6614 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. ROPIAK
THOMAS P. ROPIAK
6614 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $686,400 G1  0.384 $796,900 

$686,400 Totals  0.384 $796,900 $110,500 
712-0208-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 56 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.384

6615 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

SULTANA  NISHATH - REV TRUST 2
QHAVI AJAZ M - REV TRUST 2014
6615 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $592,600 G1  0.350 $697,100 

$592,600 Totals  0.350 $697,100 $104,500 
712-0209-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 57 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.350

6609 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

NADIA FAROOQ
FAROOQ MUHAMMED AKA 
MUHAMMAD
6609 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $505,200 G1  0.287 $598,800 

$505,200 Totals  0.287 $598,800 $93,600 
712-0210-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 58 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.287

6593 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

SRIVIDHYA T. VEERARAGHAVAN
RAGHUNATHAN T. RAJAGOPALAN
6593 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $511,900 G1  0.318 $610,900 

$511,900 Totals  0.318 $610,900 $99,000 
712-0211-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 LOT 59 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.318

4845 W Devinshire Dr

Acres:Section: 

LIAQUAT ALI
4845 W DEVINSHIRE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.271 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.271 $1,600 $1,600 
712-0212-000

BERKSHIRE ADDITION NO 2 OUTLOT 6

 1.271

W Devinshire Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,500 $241,900 G1  0.726 $382,400 

$241,900 Totals  0.726 $382,400 $140,500 
712-8984-003

CSM NO 6339 NE 2 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.726

6540 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

WITT  JAMES & PAMELA LIVING TR
6540 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9498

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,900 $732,200 G1  0.757 $874,100 

$732,200 Totals  0.757 $874,100 $141,900 
712-8994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7240 NE 2 5 21

 0.757

6588 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

WENDIE R. KELLEY
DAVID A. KELLEY
6588 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  30.280 $0 

$0 Totals  30.280 $0 $0 
712-8999-000

THE E 1000 FT OF THAT PT OF NE 2 5 21 LYING S 
OF VIL OF

 30.280

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0001-000

UNIT 4285 BLDG 1 PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM 
HOMES NW 1 5 21

 0.100

4285 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS MARI JO ANN - REV TRUST
4285 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0002-000

UNIT 4287 BLDG 1 PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM 
HOMES NW 1 5 21

 0.100

4287 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MANAL NABEEL
SHAHRUKH MALIK
4287 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4548

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $145,200 G1  0.100 $190,500 

$145,200 Totals  0.100 $190,500 $45,300 
713-0003-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT

 0.100

4289 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MD S. REZA
4289 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0004-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT

 0.100

4291 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

NAJWA J. MUNA
FADEL F. MUNA
4291 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0005-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT

 0.100

4293 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. GUENTHER
4293 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0006-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT

 0.100

4295 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MIODRAG RAJKOVIC
OLGA RAJKOVIC
4295 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $142,500 G1  0.100 $187,800 

$142,500 Totals  0.100 $187,800 $45,300 
713-0007-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 2

 0.100

4297 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

LENA R. ABU SAIF
4297 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0008-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 2

 0.100

4299 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY L. FLEISCHMAN
MARK J. BOUDNIK
4299 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0009-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT

 0.100

4277 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA AHLES
4277 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $141,700 G1  0.100 $187,000 

$141,700 Totals  0.100 $187,000 $45,300 
713-0010-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT

 0.100

4279 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY C. HOLTZ-PICAGO
NICHOLAS J. PICAGO
4279 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0011-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT

 0.100

4281 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNE G. GRASSELL
8220 FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $185,000 G1  0.100 $230,300 

$185,000 Totals  0.100 $230,300 $45,300 
713-0012-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 4283

 0.100

4283 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ABRE A. REIMER
DENNIS C. REIMER
4283 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0013-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT

 0.100

4269 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL JAMES LLOYD
MADELYN JANE PAAR
4269 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4548

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0014-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT

 0.100

4271 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MORRIS FUHRMANN
4271 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0015-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 4

 0.100

4273 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLAUDIA R. DIETRICH
4273 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $196,100 G1  0.100 $241,400 

$196,100 Totals  0.100 $241,400 $45,300 
713-0016-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 4

 0.100

4275 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. NUTTER
4275 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0017-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 5

 0.100

4261 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARA J. LECLAIRE
4261 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $149,700 G1  0.100 $195,000 

$149,700 Totals  0.100 $195,000 $45,300 
713-0018-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT

 0.100

4263 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MEIER MARY T - REVOCABLE TRUST
4263 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $145,900 G1  0.100 $191,200 

$145,900 Totals  0.100 $191,200 $45,300 
713-0019-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 5

 0.100

4265 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIJA DRACA
ZELJKO DRACA
4265 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $187,100 G1  0.100 $232,400 

$187,100 Totals  0.100 $232,400 $45,300 
713-0020-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDO HOMES, NW 1 5 21, BLDG 
5, UNIT 4267

 0.100

4267 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH L. MERRITT
4267 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0021-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT

 0.100

4253 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAYLENE FREY
4253 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0022-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 6

 0.100

4255 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

OLGA GRUBOR
4255 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0023-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT

 0.100

4257 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. NAVA
4257 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0024-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 6

 0.100

4259 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK RATZBURG
4259 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $191,900 G1  0.100 $237,200 

$191,900 Totals  0.100 $237,200 $45,300 
713-0025-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 7

 0.100

4245 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. PEARLMAN
4245 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0026-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 7

 0.100

4247 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA M. MUSSA
THOMAS R. BROWNING
4247 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $142,700 G1  0.100 $188,000 

$142,700 Totals  0.100 $188,000 $45,300 
713-0027-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 7

 0.100

4249 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRANKA WOLKE
4249 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0028-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 7

 0.100

4251 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TAUCHER JOHN F - REV TRUST
4251 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $192,900 G1  0.100 $238,200 

$192,900 Totals  0.100 $238,200 $45,300 
713-0029-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 8

 0.100

4237 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARON A. BALDIKOWSKI
4237 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0030-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 8

 0.100

4239 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MYRTLE M. JESKE
4239 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0031-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 8

 0.100

4241 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH KOSALOS
4241 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $192,900 G1  0.100 $238,200 

$192,900 Totals  0.100 $238,200 $45,300 
713-0032-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 8

 0.100

4243 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KOHL  THOMAS J  L/E 
MARY J. DURAN
3136 S 43RD ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $185,300 G1  0.100 $230,600 

$185,300 Totals  0.100 $230,600 $45,300 
713-0033-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 9

 0.100

4229 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELTER LEONARD J & SUZANNE M -
3981 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0034-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 9

 0.100

4231 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DREW R. FRYE
4231 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0035-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 9

 0.100

4233 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL DALTON
1118 ASHGROVE RD
NICHOLASVILLE  KY 40356

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $183,000 G1  0.100 $228,300 

$183,000 Totals  0.100 $228,300 $45,300 
713-0036-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 9

 0.100

4235 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

OLANDER  THOMAS J & SUSAN M JO
3037 SAGITTARIA LN
ALVA  FL 33920-4636

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$45,300 $183,000 G1  0.100 $228,300 

$183,000 Totals  0.100 $228,300 $45,300 
713-0037-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.100

4221 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E. ROZANSKI II
4221 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $141,700 G1  0.100 $187,000 

$141,700 Totals  0.100 $187,000 $45,300 
713-0038-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.100

4223 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. BAUMAN
JAMES R. PETERS
4223 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0039-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.100

4225 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE D. SMITH
4225 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0040-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.100

4227 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY J. KERWIN
4227 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0041-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.100

4197 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER CWIKLINSKI
4197 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0042-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.100

4199 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

NIANWEI WANG
4199 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4546

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0043-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.100

4201 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. HEBERT
4201 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$45,300 $191,300 G1  0.100 $236,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.100 $236,600 $45,300 
713-0044-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.100

4203 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET F. COFTA
4203 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4548

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $191,300 G1  0.100 $236,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.100 $236,600 $45,300 
713-0045-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT

 0.100

4205 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MOHANAD ABDELNABI
4205 W COLLEGE AVE UNIT 4205
FRANKLIN  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $151,300 G1  0.100 $196,600 

$151,300 Totals  0.100 $196,600 $45,300 
713-0046-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT

 0.100

4207 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. GILBOY
4207 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $146,500 G1  0.100 $191,800 

$146,500 Totals  0.100 $191,800 $45,300 
713-0047-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT

 0.100

4209 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GAIL SALER
4209 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0048-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT

 0.100

4211 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN S. SANKARSINGH
SAMANTHA J. KULAS
4211 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4548

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0049-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT

 0.100

4213 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTON V. STRUNETS
4213 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0050-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT

 0.100

4215 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN E. MOELLER
4215 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0051-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT

 0.100

4217 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

IRENE NOWAK
4217 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $182,600 G1  0.100 $227,900 

$182,600 Totals  0.100 $227,900 $45,300 
713-0052-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT

 0.100

4219 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA VERGIN
4219 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0053-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.100

4115 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVE WALDO ET AL
4115 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0054-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.100

4117 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYSZARDA RADZIMOWSKI
4117 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0055-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.100

4119 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. GAWRONSKI
4119 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $195,900 G1  0.100 $241,200 

$195,900 Totals  0.100 $241,200 $45,300 
713-0056-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.100

4121 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADRIANA J. PAWELEC
4121 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0057-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.100

4123 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZORA SKAVO
VELIMIR SKAVO
4123 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0058-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.100

4125 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

WOHKITTEL BARBARA A FAMILY TRU
4125 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0059-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.100

4127 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON T. STUTTS
4127 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $192,600 G1  0.100 $237,900 

$192,600 Totals  0.100 $237,900 $45,300 
713-0060-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.100

4129 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

OLHA VOROCHUK
YURIY VOROCHUK
8508 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $184,900 G1  0.100 $230,200 

$184,900 Totals  0.100 $230,200 $45,300 
713-0061-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT

 0.100

4107 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. NIEMIEC
4107 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0062-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT

 0.100

4109 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

HUNTER N. TRYBULA
4109 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4546

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0063-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT

 0.100

4111 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. GRENKE
WILLIAM A. GRENKE
4111 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0064-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT

 0.100

4113 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. OTT
4113 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $191,300 G1  0.100 $236,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.100 $236,600 $45,300 
713-0065-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 17 UNIT

 0.100

4131 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. SWENSON
4131 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0066-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 17 UNIT

 0.100

4133 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. DYSZELSKI
4133 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0067-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 17 UNIT

 0.100

4135 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A. BLASIER
4135 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0068-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 17 UNIT

 0.100

4137 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. SZYMANSKI
4137 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0069-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 18 UNIT

 0.100

4139 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. COT
4139 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0070-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 18 UNIT

 0.100

4141 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM JUNNOR
MAUREEN HEPTING
3422 W PARNELL AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0071-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 18 UNIT

 0.100

4143 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

CUMMINGS SUSAN J - TRUST
4143 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0072-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 18 UNIT

 0.100

4145 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA COOPER
4145 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $182,000 G1  0.100 $227,300 

$182,000 Totals  0.100 $227,300 $45,300 
713-0073-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 19 UNIT

 0.100

4147 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDY HERUBIN
4147 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0074-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 19 UNIT

 0.100

4149 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. LOY
DANIEL A. LOY
4149 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0075-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 19 UNIT

 0.100

4151 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA M. HJERTAAS
IAN R. HJERTAAS
4151 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G1  0.100 $0 

$0 Totals  0.100 $0 $0 
713-0076-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 19 UNIT

 0.100

4153 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PARK MEADOWS HOME ASSN
4153 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $189,000 G1  0.100 $234,300 

$189,000 Totals  0.100 $234,300 $45,300 
713-0077-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 20 UNIT

 0.100

4155 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE E. FERRARO
FRANK J. FERRARO
2627 S LINEBARGER TER
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $144,500 G1  0.100 $189,800 

$144,500 Totals  0.100 $189,800 $45,300 
713-0078-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 20 UNIT

 0.100

4157 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERESE JACOBSON
4157 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $143,300 G1  0.100 $188,600 

$143,300 Totals  0.100 $188,600 $45,300 
713-0079-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 20 UNIT

 0.100

4159 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE D. NABER
4159 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0080-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 20 UNIT

 0.100

4161 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

NAKUL ARGAWAL
4161 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4546

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $183,000 G1  0.100 $228,300 

$183,000 Totals  0.100 $228,300 $45,300 
713-0081-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 21 UNIT

 0.100

4189 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. SPRINGER
4189 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $144,300 G1  0.100 $189,600 

$144,300 Totals  0.100 $189,600 $45,300 
713-0082-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 21 UNIT

 0.100

4191 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE ROMBCA
4191 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0083-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 21 UNIT

 0.100

4193 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUTH M. DEBAUCHE
DAVID D. WOBSZAL
4193 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $183,000 G1  0.100 $228,300 

$183,000 Totals  0.100 $228,300 $45,300 
713-0084-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 21 UNIT

 0.100

4195 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA TIPPETT
4195 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4546

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $191,300 G1  0.100 $236,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.100 $236,600 $45,300 
713-0085-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 22 UNIT

 0.100

4181 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL LONG
4181 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $147,100 G1  0.100 $192,400 

$147,100 Totals  0.100 $192,400 $45,300 
713-0086-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 22 UNIT

 0.100

4183 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIA L. SOLIS
4183 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0087-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 22 UNIT

 0.100

4185 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENDRA GROSS
4185 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4546

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $186,700 G1  0.100 $232,000 

$186,700 Totals  0.100 $232,000 $45,300 
713-0088-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 22 UNIT

 0.100

4187 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAULA A. KILDAHL
4187 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0089-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 23 UNIT

 0.100

4165 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE L. REBATZKE
4165 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $145,400 G1  0.100 $190,700 

$145,400 Totals  0.100 $190,700 $45,300 
713-0090-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 23 UNIT

 0.100

4167 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. SASMAN
4167 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0091-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 23 UNIT

 0.100

4169 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GIA N. ROBERTSON
4173 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $187,900 G1  0.100 $233,200 

$187,900 Totals  0.100 $233,200 $45,300 
713-0092-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 23 UNIT

 0.100

4171 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANET L. DAVIS
4171 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $184,900 G1  0.100 $230,200 

$184,900 Totals  0.100 $230,200 $45,300 
713-0093-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 24 UNIT

 0.100

4173 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GIA N. ROBERTSON
4173 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $141,700 G1  0.100 $187,000 

$141,700 Totals  0.100 $187,000 $45,300 
713-0094-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 24 UNIT

 0.100

4175 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. GRIEP
4175 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $141,700 G1  0.100 $187,000 

$141,700 Totals  0.100 $187,000 $45,300 
713-0095-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 24 UNIT

 0.100

4177 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. CORCHADO
CHRISTIAN R. CORCHADO
4177 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0096-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 24 UNIT 4179

 0.100

4179 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. VOLOVSEK
JASON S. OTTMANN
4179 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4546

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0097-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 25 UNIT 4085

 0.100

4085 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARAREH TEHRANI
ALIREZA HOSSEINI RAVANDI
6826 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8353

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $147,100 G1  0.100 $192,400 

$147,100 Totals  0.100 $192,400 $45,300 
713-0098-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 25

 0.100

4087 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. DANIELS
4087 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0099-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 25

 0.100

4089 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANKA BOSKOVIC
4089 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4544

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $183,400 G1  0.100 $228,700 

$183,400 Totals  0.100 $228,700 $45,300 
713-0100-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 25

 0.100

4091 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MIODRAG RAJKOVIC
RADMILA KARAN
4091 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $186,200 G1  0.100 $231,500 

$186,200 Totals  0.100 $231,500 $45,300 
713-0101-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 26

 0.100

4077 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SLADJANA PIKELJA
DALIBOR PIKELJA
4077 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $145,000 G1  0.100 $190,300 

$145,000 Totals  0.100 $190,300 $45,300 
713-0102-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 26

 0.100

4079 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

FOREST PARK REAL ESTATE  LLC
2765 S 27TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $144,300 G1  0.100 $189,600 

$144,300 Totals  0.100 $189,600 $45,300 
713-0103-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 26

 0.100

4081 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL H. GRONITZ
4081 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0104-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 26

 0.100

4083 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A. POKLAR
4083 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $183,400 G1  0.100 $228,700 

$183,400 Totals  0.100 $228,700 $45,300 
713-0105-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 27

 0.100

4093 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILENA WOOD
TIMOTHY P. WOOD
4093 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0106-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 27

 0.100

4095 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN G. WOJNAR
4095 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0107-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 27

 0.100

4097 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA ACKERMAN
4097 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0108-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 27

 0.100

4099 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEAU HORTON
TINA HORTON
4099 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0109-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 28

 0.100

4069 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS A SORENSON IRREVOCABLE 
4069 W COLLEGE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0110-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 28

 0.100

4071 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS A SORENSON IRREVOCABLE 
4071 W COLLEGE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0111-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 28

 0.100

4073 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEIL A. TASSE
GLORIA J. TASSE
4073 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0112-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 28

 0.100

4075 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. SCHNEIDER
4075 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0113-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 29

 0.100

4053 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELEANOR SIEGLER
KEVIN L. JOHNS
4053 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0114-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 29

 0.100

4055 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANTE E. CUBAS
4055 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0115-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 29

 0.100

4057 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J. DOYLE
4057 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0116-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 29

 0.100

4059 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F. WYMELENBERG
4059 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0117-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 30

 0.100

4045 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA A. WOTNOSKE
4045 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0118-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 30

 0.100

4047 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TREY S. BRABAND
RACHEL E. BRABAND
4047 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0119-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 30

 0.100

4049 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN L. REIDY
MARK T. REIDY
4049 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $182,600 G1  0.100 $227,900 

$182,600 Totals  0.100 $227,900 $45,300 
713-0120-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 30

 0.100

4051 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL S. OHM
REBECCA A. BRUEMMER
4051 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $191,300 G1  0.100 $236,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.100 $236,600 $45,300 
713-0121-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 31

 0.100

4061 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANA M. FIGUERO
JAMES TREIBER
4061 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0122-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 31

 0.100

4063 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY SIMA
4063 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0123-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 31

 0.100

4065 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

4065 W COLLEGE AVE  LLC
4343 S 38TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $188,700 G1  0.100 $234,000 

$188,700 Totals  0.100 $234,000 $45,300 
713-0124-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 31

 0.100

4067 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN D. BENNETT
4067 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $196,600 G1  0.100 $241,900 

$196,600 Totals  0.100 $241,900 $45,300 
713-0125-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 32

 0.100

4037 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA KORICH
4037 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0126-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 32

 0.100

4039 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOELENE A. LOWE
4039 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $147,100 G1  0.100 $192,400 

$147,100 Totals  0.100 $192,400 $45,300 
713-0127-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 32

 0.100

4041 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL LUEDTKE
4041 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0128-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 32

 0.100

4043 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI BECKER
4043 W COLLEGE AVE
FRANKLLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $163,300 G1  0.100 $208,600 

$163,300 Totals  0.100 $208,600 $45,300 
713-0129-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 33

 0.100

4029 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY PINTER
MARK PINTER
4029 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4544

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0130-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 33

 0.100

4031 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SVEN MOELLER
ADRIAN W. MOELLER
272 BLUE POINT PKWY
FAYETTEVILLE  GA 30215

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0131-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 33

 0.100

4033 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZDRAVKA MIRKOVIC
DUSAN MIRKOVIC
4033 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $182,600 G1  0.100 $227,900 

$182,600 Totals  0.100 $227,900 $45,300 
713-0132-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 33

 0.100

4035 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALYSIA KRANZ
4035 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0133-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 34

 0.100

4013 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBER  LITTNER  MARIAN
4013 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0134-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 34

 0.100

4015 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANN T. ROZANSKI
4015 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $156,400 G1  0.100 $201,700 

$156,400 Totals  0.100 $201,700 $45,300 
713-0135-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 34

 0.100

4017 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB A. KITCHENS
4017 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $188,500 G1  0.100 $233,800 

$188,500 Totals  0.100 $233,800 $45,300 
713-0136-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 34

 0.100

4019 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRANDY S. REDING ET AL
4019 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0137-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 35

 0.100

4021 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA HAUKE
DEREK PANOCH
4021 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0138-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 35

 0.100

4023 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA J. GAWORSKI
4023 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0139-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 35

 0.100

4025 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. NAPIERALA
4025 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $185,600 G1  0.100 $230,900 

$185,600 Totals  0.100 $230,900 $45,300 
713-0140-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 35

 0.100

4027 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN D. GROMACKI
4027 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0141-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 36

 0.100

4005 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRANDI S. BAKER
4005 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $147,100 G1  0.100 $192,400 

$147,100 Totals  0.100 $192,400 $45,300 
713-0142-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 36

 0.100

4007 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARSON SYSTEMS  LLC
4254 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8876

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $146,800 G1  0.100 $192,100 

$146,800 Totals  0.100 $192,100 $45,300 
713-0143-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 36

 0.100

4009 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE THOMAS
4009 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0144-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 36 UNIT 4011

 0.100

4011 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMIAH J. WILKING
SASHA L. HAMMOND
4011 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4544

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $186,800 G1  0.100 $232,100 

$186,800 Totals  0.100 $232,100 $45,300 
713-0145-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 37

 0.100

3989 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN R. SMITS
3989 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $145,400 G1  0.100 $190,700 

$145,400 Totals  0.100 $190,700 $45,300 
713-0146-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 37

 0.100

3991 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. DORN
BRIAN HAIM
68702 OLD ODANAH RD
ASHLAND  WI 54806

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $142,200 G1  0.100 $187,500 

$142,200 Totals  0.100 $187,500 $45,300 
713-0147-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 37

 0.100

3993 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAN L. ROBERTS
3993 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $189,000 G1  0.100 $234,300 

$189,000 Totals  0.100 $234,300 $45,300 
713-0148-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 37

 0.100

3995 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE F. LEWANDOWSKI
3995 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0149-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 38

 0.100

3997 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE A. LANG
3997 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $150,200 G1  0.100 $195,500 

$150,200 Totals  0.100 $195,500 $45,300 
713-0150-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 38

 0.100

3999 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL RATZMANN
3999 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0151-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 38

 0.100

4001 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

HERCEGOVAC  MIRA  L/E 
PERO  . HERCEGOVAC
4001 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $191,300 G1  0.100 $236,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.100 $236,600 $45,300 
713-0152-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 38

 0.100

4003 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. LEACK
4003 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $183,600 G1  0.100 $228,900 

$183,600 Totals  0.100 $228,900 $45,300 
713-0153-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 39

 0.100

3901 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE DIAZ
3901 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $145,400 G1  0.100 $190,700 

$145,400 Totals  0.100 $190,700 $45,300 
713-0154-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 39

 0.100

3903 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA L. SCHOLL
3903 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0155-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 39

 0.100

3905 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN T. DEVEAU
3905 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0156-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 39

 0.100

3907 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANK J. KARASEK
3907 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0157-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 40

 0.100

3909 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILKA MARINKOVIC
3909 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0158-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 40

 0.100

3911 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUZICA GAJIC
TANO GAJIC
3911 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $143,600 G1  0.100 $188,900 

$143,600 Totals  0.100 $188,900 $45,300 
713-0159-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 40

 0.100

3913 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALWYN R. LEWIS JR
STEVEN A. RICZU
9508 CAVENDISH DR
TAMPA  FL 33626-5151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $182,000 G1  0.100 $227,300 

$182,000 Totals  0.100 $227,300 $45,300 
713-0160-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 40

 0.100

3915 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A. MURRAY DORDEL
3915 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0161-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 41

 0.100

3917 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN T. RAHN
3917 W COLLEGE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0162-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 41

 0.100

3919 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCHUBERT FAMILY TRUST
9310 WATER LILY CT - APT #402
FORT MYERS  FL 33919

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0163-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 41

 0.100

3921 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. MAHSEM
3921 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0164-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 41

 0.100

3923 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE J. FUGARINO
RYAN J. HOLTERMAN
3923 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $189,600 G1  0.100 $234,900 

$189,600 Totals  0.100 $234,900 $45,300 
713-0165-000

UNIT 3925 BLDG 42 PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM 
HOMES NW 1 5 21

 0.100

3925 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SEAN W. MCMILLAN
SAMANTHA J. EWERT
3925 W COLLEGE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0166-000

UNIT 3927 BLDG 42 PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM 
HOMES NW 1 5 21

 0.100

3927 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GLENN M. OLOIZIA
3927 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0167-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 42

 0.100

3929 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

3929 W COLLEGE AVE TRUST
C/O KERRY J. SHERMAN
3929 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $185,600 G1  0.100 $230,900 

$185,600 Totals  0.100 $230,900 $45,300 
713-0168-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 42

 0.100

3931 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

NENAD GODIC
3931 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0169-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 43

 0.100

3933 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID SHERRY JR
4815 CONLAINE DR
RACINE  WI 53402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0170-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 43

 0.100

3935 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRACE A. KERWIN
3935 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0171-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 43

 0.100

3937 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BROOKS J. GLICK
3937 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0172-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 43

 0.100

3939 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

NAJAH DAHIR
MAROUF M. DAHIR
3939 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0173-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 44

 0.100

3941 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN M. ZAN
3941 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $147,100 G1  0.100 $192,400 

$147,100 Totals  0.100 $192,400 $45,300 
713-0174-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 44

 0.100

3943 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOANN JENTZSCH
3943 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0175-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 44

 0.100

3945 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAKOWSKI SANDRA L - REV TRUST 
3945 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $185,600 G1  0.100 $230,900 

$185,600 Totals  0.100 $230,900 $45,300 
713-0176-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 44

 0.100

3947 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDAR BJEDOV
3947 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0177-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 45

 0.100

3949 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH FONS
3949 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $144,100 G1  0.100 $189,400 

$144,100 Totals  0.100 $189,400 $45,300 
713-0178-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 45

 0.100

3951 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS BELLER
3951 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0179-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 45

 0.100

3953 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELEANOR F. STANLEY
3953 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $183,300 G1  0.100 $228,600 

$183,300 Totals  0.100 $228,600 $45,300 
713-0180-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 45

 0.100

3955 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA L. BARTH
3955 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $186,900 G1  0.100 $232,200 

$186,900 Totals  0.100 $232,200 $45,300 
713-0181-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 46

 0.100

3957 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZERA MARY ANNE  L/E 
3957 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0182-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 46

 0.100

3959 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA J. BABCOCK
3959 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0183-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 46

 0.100

3961 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BONITA DAVIDS
3961 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $185,200 G1  0.100 $230,500 

$185,200 Totals  0.100 $230,500 $45,300 
713-0184-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 46

 0.100

3963 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MURAD E. JABER
3963 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0185-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 47

 0.100

3981 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELTER LEONARD J & SUZANNE M -
3981 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0186-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 47

 0.100

3983 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W. KULIK
VENUS MARY E  L/E 
W181 S8684 COTTAGE CIR W
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $147,100 G1  0.100 $192,400 

$147,100 Totals  0.100 $192,400 $45,300 
713-0187-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 47

 0.100

3985 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. ANDERSON
WAYNE F. ANDERSON
11761 W 7 MILE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $181,500 G1  0.100 $226,800 

$181,500 Totals  0.100 $226,800 $45,300 
713-0188-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 47

 0.100

3987 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT VALLE
3987 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0189-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 48

 0.100

3965 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

HYTHAM JARABA
RENAD JARABA
3965 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $145,400 G1  0.100 $190,700 

$145,400 Totals  0.100 $190,700 $45,300 
713-0190-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 48

 0.100

3967 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MD MANZUR RAHMAN FARAZI
SHAMSUNNAHAR TANIA
3967 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0191-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 48

 0.100

3969 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

FOREST PARK REAL ESTATE  LLC
2777 S 27TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $195,700 G1  0.100 $241,000 

$195,700 Totals  0.100 $241,000 $45,300 
713-0192-000

UNIT 3971 BLDG 48 PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM 
HOMES NW 1 5 21

 0.100

3971 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. SAVASTA
3971 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $180,000 G1  0.100 $225,300 

$180,000 Totals  0.100 $225,300 $45,300 
713-0193-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 49

 0.100

3973 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIA M. KURLINSKI
S77 W12929 MCSHANE RD #A102
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $146,800 G1  0.100 $192,100 

$146,800 Totals  0.100 $192,100 $45,300 
713-0194-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 49

 0.100

3975 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TAGHRED KHALIL
5205 W BOTTSFORD AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $140,200 G1  0.100 $185,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.100 $185,500 $45,300 
713-0195-000

PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM HOMES NW 1 5 21 
BUILDING 49

 0.100

3977 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN T. RICK
3977 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,300 $191,300 G1  0.100 $236,600 

$191,300 Totals  0.100 $236,600 $45,300 
713-0196-000

UNIT 3979 BLDG 49 PARK MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM 
HOMES NW 1 5 21

 0.100

3979 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARA RADJENOVIC
ZDRAVKO RADJENOVIC
3979 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $176,900 G1  0.132 $222,900 

$176,900 Totals  0.132 $222,900 $46,000 
713-0197-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3879 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY MILKOVIC
3879 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$46,000 $151,100 G1  0.132 $197,100 

$151,100 Totals  0.132 $197,100 $46,000 
713-0198-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3877 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY M. PETERSON
3877 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $147,600 G1  0.132 $193,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.132 $193,600 $46,000 
713-0199-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3875 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK E. MUNDL
3875 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $178,000 G1  0.132 $224,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.132 $224,000 $46,000 
713-0200-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3873 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GANSINGER BETTY C - TRUST NO 1
3873 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $178,000 G1  0.132 $224,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.132 $224,000 $46,000 
713-0201-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3871 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE J. FREDRICKSON
3871 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $147,600 G1  0.132 $193,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.132 $193,600 $46,000 
713-0202-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3869 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN F. LEESER
3869 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $155,900 G1  0.132 $201,900 

$155,900 Totals  0.132 $201,900 $46,000 
713-0203-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3867 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY SMITH
3867 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $178,000 G1  0.132 $224,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.132 $224,000 $46,000 
713-0204-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 1

 0.132

3865 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILLIE M. FRANK
3865 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$46,000 $182,200 G1  0.132 $228,200 

$182,200 Totals  0.132 $228,200 $46,000 
713-0205-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 1

 0.132

3815 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAT N. ARNDT
GUADALUPE MONREAL
3815 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $150,300 G1  0.132 $196,300 

$150,300 Totals  0.132 $196,300 $46,000 
713-0206-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2

 0.132

3813 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL BUECKERS
ROSANNE MATUSZEWSKI
3813 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $159,100 G1  0.132 $205,100 

$159,100 Totals  0.132 $205,100 $46,000 
713-0207-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2

 0.132

3811 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVAN R. WEISBROD
3811 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $190,400 G1  0.132 $236,400 

$190,400 Totals  0.132 $236,400 $46,000 
713-0208-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2

 0.132

3809 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARBANELLA  CLAUDIA M 
REVOCABLE
3809 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $186,400 G1  0.132 $232,400 

$186,400 Totals  0.132 $232,400 $46,000 
713-0209-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2

 0.132

3807 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T. LANGENOHL
3807 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $147,600 G1  0.132 $193,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.132 $193,600 $46,000 
713-0210-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2

 0.132

3805 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. PALIDOVA
3805 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $147,600 G1  0.132 $193,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.132 $193,600 $46,000 
713-0211-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2

 0.132

3803 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA J. SORENSON
NETTIE SORENSON
3803 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$46,000 $182,800 G1  0.132 $228,800 

$182,800 Totals  0.132 $228,800 $46,000 
713-0212-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 2

 0.132

3801 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN E. KARWOWSKI
3801 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $178,000 G1  0.132 $224,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.132 $224,000 $46,000 
713-0213-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3863 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

CATHY BUTSCH
RICHARD J. BUTSCH
3863 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $153,700 G1  0.132 $199,700 

$153,700 Totals  0.132 $199,700 $46,000 
713-0214-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3861 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH S. BRETALL
3861 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $147,600 G1  0.132 $193,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.132 $193,600 $46,000 
713-0215-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3859 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

INDIRABEN K. PATEL
KANU B. PATEL
3859 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $178,000 G1  0.132 $224,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.132 $224,000 $46,000 
713-0216-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3857 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRETT KAUFFMANN
3857 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $178,000 G1  0.132 $224,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.132 $224,000 $46,000 
713-0217-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3855 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. BRETTINGEN
PATRICK D. BRETTINGEN
3855 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $147,600 G1  0.132 $193,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.132 $193,600 $46,000 
713-0218-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3853 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MONICA C. RADTKE
3853 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$46,000 $147,600 G1  0.132 $193,600 

$147,600 Totals  0.132 $193,600 $46,000 
713-0219-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3851 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN M. WILHELM
3851 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,000 $178,000 G1  0.132 $224,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.132 $224,000 $46,000 
713-0220-000

HOMES ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM NW 1 5 21 
BLDG 3

 0.132

3849 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A. STANTON
3849 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $233,400 G1  0.112 $272,400 

$233,400 Totals  0.112 $272,400 $39,000 
713-0221-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 1

 0.112

3819 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

HELEN M. KACMARYNSKI
3819 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $211,300 G1  0.112 $250,300 

$211,300 Totals  0.112 $250,300 $39,000 
713-0222-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 2

 0.112

3821 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAJINDER SINGH
GURMEET KAUR
3821 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $228,700 G1  0.112 $267,700 

$228,700 Totals  0.112 $267,700 $39,000 
713-0223-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 3

 0.112

3823 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BLANCA E. ARIAS
LUIS A. ARIAS
3823 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $215,100 G1  0.112 $254,100 

$215,100 Totals  0.112 $254,100 $39,000 
713-0224-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 4

 0.112

3825 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUANNE VERBRICK
3825 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $210,800 G1  0.112 $249,800 

$210,800 Totals  0.112 $249,800 $39,000 
713-0225-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 5

 0.112

3829 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAITH RICHARDS
3829 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,000 $225,700 G1  0.112 $264,700 

$225,700 Totals  0.112 $264,700 $39,000 
713-0226-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 6

 0.112

3831 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA GONZALEZ
3831 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $214,800 G1  0.112 $253,800 

$214,800 Totals  0.112 $253,800 $39,000 
713-0227-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 7

 0.112

3833 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE NOTHNAGEL
3833 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $214,800 G1  0.112 $253,800 

$214,800 Totals  0.112 $253,800 $39,000 
713-0228-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 8

 0.112

3835 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GWENYTH MURPHY
JOSEPH WICHGERS
3835 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $211,300 G1  0.112 $250,300 

$211,300 Totals  0.112 $250,300 $39,000 
713-0229-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 9

 0.112

3837 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROCHELLE L. RICKUN
3837 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $220,900 G1  0.112 $259,900 

$220,900 Totals  0.112 $259,900 $39,000 
713-0230-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 10

 0.112

3839 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

HUSEYIN A. AKYUREK
3839 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $212,500 G1  0.112 $251,500 

$212,500 Totals  0.112 $251,500 $39,000 
713-0231-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 11

 0.112

3841 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. ROETTGERS
3841 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $211,300 G1  0.112 $250,300 

$211,300 Totals  0.112 $250,300 $39,000 
713-0232-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 12

 0.112

3843 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA R. HOUK
3843 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,000 $211,300 G1  0.112 $250,300 

$211,300 Totals  0.112 $250,300 $39,000 
713-0233-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 13

 0.112

3845 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH D. CALAMIA
3845 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,000 $217,800 G1  0.112 $256,800 

$217,800 Totals  0.112 $256,800 $39,000 
713-0234-000

HOMES ON THE PARK II CONDO NW 1 5 21 UNIT 14

 0.112

3847 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD WARDEH
3847 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,087,500 $10,594,500 G2  9.613 $11,682,000 

$10,594,500 Totals  9.613 $11,682,000 $1,087,500 
713-9995-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2077 NW 1 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 9.613

3621 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRI-TWG FRANKLIN PARK  LLC
171 N ABERDEEN STE 400
CHICAGO  IL 60607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,900 $238,700 G1  4.532 $429,600 

$238,700 Totals  4.532 $429,600 $190,900 
713-9996-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6537 NW 1 5 21

 4.532

3709 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHARAH BAYAZID ET AL
5425 ROOT RIVER DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,700 $252,400 G1  0.800 $396,100 

$252,400 Totals  0.800 $396,100 $143,700 
713-9996-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6537 NW 1 5 21

 0.800

3715 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM GULLIFER
EDNA M. BOROWSKI
3715 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.680 $0 

$0 Totals  0.680 $0 $0 
713-9997-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4045 NW 1 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.680

W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  109.740 $0 

$0 Totals  109.740 $0 $0 
713-9999-001

NW 1 5 21 EXC N 715 FT & EXC ELY 40 FT FOR RD 
CONT

 109.740

S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 163 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$634,100 $1,671,400 G2  1.601 $2,305,500 

$1,671,400 Totals  1.601 $2,305,500 $634,100 
714-0001-001

WAL-MART SUBDIVISION LOT 1 EXC PTS CONV TO 
DOT

 1.601

6611 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN CREDIT
3500 UNIVERSITY AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$466,200 $641,500 G2  1.030 $1,107,700 

$641,500 Totals  1.030 $1,107,700 $466,200 
714-0002-001

WAL-MART SUBDIVISION LOT 2, EXC PTS CONV TO 
DOT IN

 1.030

6715 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

G REAL  LLC
575 KARINA CT
SAN RAMON  CA 94582

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$3,067,100 $7,143,900 G2  15.003 $10,211,000 

$7,143,900 Totals  15.003 $10,211,000 $3,067,100 
714-0003-002

WAL-MART SUBDIVISION, E 1/2 1-5-21, LOT 3 & THAT 
PT OF

 15.003

6701 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS 
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 8050MS0555
BENTONVILLE, AK 72716-0555

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$2,428,800 $5,416,800 G2  11.147 $7,845,600 

$5,416,800 Totals  11.147 $7,845,600 $2,428,800 
714-0004-001

WAL-MART SUBDIVISION, E 1/2 1-5-21, LOT 4 & EXC 
PT DESC

 11.147

6705 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SAM'S REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRU
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 8050MS0555
BENTONVILLE, AK 72716-0555

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,000 $0 G2  2.720 $91,000 

$0 Totals  2.720 $91,000 $91,000 
714-0007-000

WAL-MART SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 1 2.7118 ACRES 
TO MEANDER

 2.720

S 34th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

SAM'S REAL EST BUSINESS TRUST
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 8050
BENTONVILLE, AR 72716-0555

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$48,300 $0 G2  1.088 $48,300 

$0 Totals  1.088 $48,300 $48,300 
714-0008-000

WAL-MART SUBDIVSION OUTLOT 2 0.7048 ACRES 
TO MEANDER LIN

 1.088

W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

SAM'S REAL EST BUSINESS TRUST
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 8050
BENTONVILLE, AR 72716-0555

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $211,800 G1  0.161 $239,900 

$211,800 Totals  0.161 $239,900 $28,100 
714-0009-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 3

 0.161

3404 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

SAED NASSAR
3404 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8370

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$28,100 $221,700 G1  0.161 $249,800 

$221,700 Totals  0.161 $249,800 $28,100 
714-0010-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 4

 0.161

3406 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD SMRCINA
3406 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $217,600 G1  0.161 $245,700 

$217,600 Totals  0.161 $245,700 $28,100 
714-0011-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 1

 0.161

3426 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

FATEN W. HUSSEIN
AYMAN MANASSRA
3426 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $216,600 G1  0.161 $244,700 

$216,600 Totals  0.161 $244,700 $28,100 
714-0012-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 2

 0.161

3424 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. GEIGER
3424 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $219,700 G1  0.161 $247,800 

$219,700 Totals  0.161 $247,800 $28,100 
714-0013-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 3

 0.161

3422 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE L. CARSTENSEN
3422 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $222,000 G1  0.161 $250,100 

$222,000 Totals  0.161 $250,100 $28,100 
714-0014-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 4

 0.161

3420 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC UNGLAUB
3420 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8370

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $217,600 G1  0.161 $245,700 

$217,600 Totals  0.161 $245,700 $28,100 
714-0015-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 1

 0.161

3440 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

GURINDER S. NAGRA ET AL
3440 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $223,400 G1  0.161 $251,500 

$223,400 Totals  0.161 $251,500 $28,100 
714-0016-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 2

 0.161

3442 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. ARCHAMBEAU
3442 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$28,100 $217,100 G1  0.161 $245,200 

$217,100 Totals  0.161 $245,200 $28,100 
714-0017-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 3

 0.161

3444 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. KUPCZYK
3444 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $215,000 G1  0.161 $243,100 

$215,000 Totals  0.161 $243,100 $28,100 
714-0018-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 4

 0.161

3446 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

CARLOS A. RAMOS
3446 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $217,900 G1  0.161 $246,000 

$217,900 Totals  0.161 $246,000 $28,100 
714-0019-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 1

 0.161

3350 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

STEVE DOUBLEDAY
3350 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $215,000 G1  0.161 $243,100 

$215,000 Totals  0.161 $243,100 $28,100 
714-0020-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 2

 0.161

3352 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE V. KRUKOWSKI
3352 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $212,400 G1  0.161 $240,500 

$212,400 Totals  0.161 $240,500 $28,100 
714-0021-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 3

 0.161

3354 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. KASPEREK
3354 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $221,300 G1  0.161 $249,400 

$221,300 Totals  0.161 $249,400 $28,100 
714-0022-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 4

 0.161

3356 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL LULINSKI
3356 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $220,300 G1  0.161 $248,400 

$220,300 Totals  0.161 $248,400 $28,100 
714-0023-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 1

 0.161

3310 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE A. CURNES
3310 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$28,100 $233,400 G1  0.161 $261,500 

$233,400 Totals  0.161 $261,500 $28,100 
714-0024-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 2

 0.161

3312 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. SWENDROWSKI
MICHAEL E. SWENDROWSKI
3312 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $216,700 G1  0.161 $244,800 

$216,700 Totals  0.161 $244,800 $28,100 
714-0025-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 3

 0.161

3314 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMED ELSAYED ET AL
3314 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $220,300 G1  0.161 $248,400 

$220,300 Totals  0.161 $248,400 $28,100 
714-0026-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 4

 0.161

3316 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

MARY RADOMSKI
PETER RADOMSKI
3316 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $247,400 G1  0.161 $275,500 

$247,400 Totals  0.161 $275,500 $28,100 
714-0027-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT 1

 0.161

3336 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL ROMBCA
DANIELLE ROMBCA
3336 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $245,300 G1  0.161 $273,400 

$245,300 Totals  0.161 $273,400 $28,100 
714-0028-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT 2

 0.161

3334 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY A. WROBEL
3334 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $276,600 G1  0.161 $304,700 

$276,600 Totals  0.161 $304,700 $28,100 
714-0029-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT 3

 0.161

3332 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY L. LESZCZYNSKI
MICHAEL J. LESZCZYNSKI
3332 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $254,200 G1  0.161 $282,300 

$254,200 Totals  0.161 $282,300 $28,100 
714-0030-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT 4

 0.161

3330 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

MARK PAULSON
DENISE M. KIRTLEY
3330 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,100 $298,100 G1  0.161 $326,200 

$298,100 Totals  0.161 $326,200 $28,100 
714-0031-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT 1

 0.161

3376 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE M. JOHNSON
GARY L. JOHNSON
3376 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $222,100 G1  0.161 $250,200 

$222,100 Totals  0.161 $250,200 $28,100 
714-0032-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT 2

 0.161

3374 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

SUHA SIDER
WADI A. SHEHADEH
3374 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $232,900 G1  0.161 $261,000 

$232,900 Totals  0.161 $261,000 $28,100 
714-0033-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT 3

 0.161

3372 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN J. WAGNER
MAUREEN A. WAGNER
3372 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $291,800 G1  0.161 $319,900 

$291,800 Totals  0.161 $319,900 $28,100 
714-0034-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT 4

 0.161

3370 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. ALVAREZ
MIGUEL S. ALVAREZ
3370 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $255,300 G1  0.161 $283,400 

$255,300 Totals  0.161 $283,400 $28,100 
714-0035-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 8 UNIT 1

 0.161

3390 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIA R. MOLENDA
EDWIN J. MOLENDA
3390 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $235,700 G1  0.161 $263,800 

$235,700 Totals  0.161 $263,800 $28,100 
714-0036-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 8 UNIT 2

 0.161

3392 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. THORPE
HOWARD E. THORPE
3392 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $237,500 G1  0.161 $265,600 

$237,500 Totals  0.161 $265,600 $28,100 
714-0037-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 8 UNIT 3

 0.161

3394 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. AKERT
PAUL G. AKERT
3394 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,100 $274,600 G1  0.161 $302,700 

$274,600 Totals  0.161 $302,700 $28,100 
714-0038-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 8 UNIT 4

 0.161

3396 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

GHUSOON S. ZABEN
GHADEER M. MAJEED
3396 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $237,300 G1  0.161 $265,400 

$237,300 Totals  0.161 $265,400 $28,100 
714-0039-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 9 UNIT 1

 0.161

3466 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

SHUAI WEI
3466 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $261,900 G1  0.161 $290,000 

$261,900 Totals  0.161 $290,000 $28,100 
714-0040-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 9 UNIT 2

 0.161

3464 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

BALWINDER KAUR
3464 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $212,400 G1  0.161 $240,500 

$212,400 Totals  0.161 $240,500 $28,100 
714-0041-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 9 UNIT 3

 0.161

3462 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

CONSTANCE YORK
3462 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $290,500 G1  0.161 $318,600 

$290,500 Totals  0.161 $318,600 $28,100 
714-0042-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 9 UNIT 4

 0.161

3460 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

DEMI J. WOODS WENZELMAN
DANIEL S. WENZELMAN
3460 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $259,000 G1  0.161 $287,100 

$259,000 Totals  0.161 $287,100 $28,100 
714-0043-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 10 UNIT 1

 0.161

3480 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE V. DADIAN
3480 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $211,800 G1  0.161 $239,900 

$211,800 Totals  0.161 $239,900 $28,100 
714-0044-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 10 UNIT 2

 0.161

3482 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE CRIVELLO
3482 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,100 $259,000 G1  0.161 $287,100 

$259,000 Totals  0.161 $287,100 $28,100 
714-0045-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 10 UNIT 3

 0.161

3484 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A HOLMES REVOCABLE TR
3484 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $215,400 G1  0.161 $243,500 

$215,400 Totals  0.161 $243,500 $28,100 
714-0046-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 10 UNIT 4

 0.161

3486 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. BETZ
3486 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $215,000 G1  0.161 $243,100 

$215,000 Totals  0.161 $243,100 $28,100 
714-0047-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 1

 0.161

3400 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. RAICHE
3400 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$28,100 $212,700 G1  0.161 $240,800 

$212,700 Totals  0.161 $240,800 $28,100 
714-0048-000

HIDDEN VALLEY CONDO NE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 2

 0.161

3402 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

CLAIRE J. WOZNICKI
3402 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$429,100 $121,200 G2  0.563 $550,300 

$121,200 Totals  0.563 $550,300 $429,100 
714-9968-003

E 220 FT OF N 198 FT OF NE 1 5 21 & THE S 40 FT 
OF THE N

 0.563

6311 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

TS COLLINS COLLEGE AVENUE  LLC
W225 N3178 DUPLAINVILLE RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072-4491

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$103,500 $102,700 G1  0.198 $206,200 

$102,700 Totals  0.198 $206,200 $103,500 
714-9969-001

W 65.21 FT OF E 285.21 FT OF N 198 FT OF NE 1 5 
21, EXC PTS CONV TO DOT IN DOC NO. 10349407 
FOR ST

 0.198

2723 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHERRILYN M. KOPKA
LEONARD V. KOPKA
2723 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,800 $98,800 G1  0.187 $196,600 

$98,800 Totals  0.187 $196,600 $97,800 
714-9970-001

W 60 FT OF E 345.21 FT OF N 198 FT OF NE 1 5 21, 
EXC PTS

 0.187

2729 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

TS COLLINS COLLEGE AVENUE  LLC
W225 N3178 DUPLAINVILLE RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072-4491

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,900 $82,400 G1  0.193 $183,300 

$82,400 Totals  0.193 $183,300 $100,900 
714-9971-000

W 60 FT OF E 405.21 FT OF N 198 FT OF NE 1 5 21 
EXC N 55

 0.193

2807 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLEGE AVENUE ASSOCIATES  LLC
W225 N3178 DUPLAINVILLE RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.816 $0 

$0 Totals  1.816 $0 $0 
714-9972-003

S 175 FT OF N 413 FT OF E 405.21 FT OF NE 1 5 21 
EXC

 1.816

6341 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SALVATION ARMY AN ILLINOIS COR
11315 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$369,500 $0 G1  1.120 $369,500 

$0 Totals  1.120 $369,500 $369,500 
714-9973-000

W 135.43 FT OF E 540.64 FT OF N 25 ACS OF NE 1 5 
21 EXC

 1.120

2821 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLEGE AVENUE ASSOCIATES  LLC
W225 N3178 DUPLAINVILLE RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$56,800 $165,100 G1  0.145 $221,900 

$165,100 Totals  0.145 $221,900 $56,800 
714-9974-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1673 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
1,

 0.145

2835 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

VP HOLDINGS 1 LLC  A WI LLC 
8687 N 107TH ST STE A
MILWAUKEE  WI 53224

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,800 $95,300 G1  0.870 $242,100 

$95,300 Totals  0.870 $242,100 $146,800 
714-9976-001

W 105.5 FT OF E 821.64 FT OF N 413 FT OF NE 1 5 21 
CONT

 0.870

2901 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLEGE AVENUE ASSOCIATES  LLC
W225 N3178 DUPLAINVILLE RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $128,700 G1  0.550 $261,600 

$128,700 Totals  0.550 $261,600 $132,900 
714-9977-000

W 66.36 FT OF E 888 FT OF N 413 FT OF NE 1 5 21 
CONT

 0.550

2923 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. BROOKE
32 N TRACY LN
BRANSON WEST  MO 65737-8393

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,800 $148,200 G1  0.380 $258,000 

$148,200 Totals  0.380 $258,000 $109,800 
714-9978-001

W 46 FT OF E 934 FT OF N 413 FT OF NE 1 5 21 
CONT 0.436

 0.380

2937 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANA L. KUPINSKI
2937 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$109,800 $198,100 G1  0.380 $307,900 

$198,100 Totals  0.380 $307,900 $109,800 
714-9978-002

W 46 FT OF E 980 FT OF N 413 FT OF NE 1 5 21 
CONT 0.436

 0.380

2941 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J. TURNER-NICHOLSON
JOE L. NICHOLSON
2941 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,800 $141,300 G1  0.870 $288,100 

$141,300 Totals  0.870 $288,100 $146,800 
714-9979-000

W 105.47 FT OF E 1085.47 FT OF N 413 FT OF NE 1 5 
21

 0.870

3009 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALISON L. GIFFORD
NEIL W. GIFFORD
3009 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,800 $229,800 G1  1.490 $387,600 

$229,800 Totals  1.490 $387,600 $157,800 
714-9980-000

N 25 ACS OF NE 1 5 21 EXC W 13 ACS & EXC E 
1085.47 FT

 1.490

3019 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

GENE BRANDONISIO
PO BOX 370797
MILWAUKEE  WI 53237

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,800 $228,700 G1  0.870 $353,500 

$228,700 Totals  0.870 $353,500 $124,800 
714-9981-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 486 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL A

 0.870

3105 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

WANTA  JEANNE & STANLEY  L/E 
LISSA J. WANTA
3105 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,800 $206,800 G1  0.870 $331,600 

$206,800 Totals  0.870 $331,600 $124,800 
714-9982-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 486 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL B

 0.870

3115 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARABRA A. KEAY
CHRISTOPHER KEAY
3115 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,800 $148,000 G1  0.870 $294,800 

$148,000 Totals  0.870 $294,800 $146,800 
714-9983-000

E 1 AC OF W 11 ACS OF N 25 ACS OF NE 1 5 21 
CONT 1 AC

 0.870

3131 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. MANNINGHAM
MICHAEL MANNINGHAM
3131 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,800 $485,200 G1  0.870 $632,000 

$485,200 Totals  0.870 $632,000 $146,800 
714-9984-000

E 105.78 FT OF W 1057.80 FT OF N 411.99 FT OF NE 
1 5 21

 0.870

3177 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAPGROW HOLDINGS JV SUB VI  LL
320 W OHIO ST STE 650
CHICAGO  IL 60654

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.870 $0 

$0 Totals  0.870 $0 $0 
714-9985-000

E 1 AC OF W 9 ACS OF N 25 ACS OF NE 1 5 21 CONT 
1 AC

 0.870

3211 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,800 $274,700 G1  0.870 $421,500 

$274,700 Totals  0.870 $421,500 $146,800 
714-9986-001

E 105.78 FT OF W 845.33 FT OF N 411.89 FT OF NE 1 
5 21

 0.870

3231 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

SASHA FERNANDEZ
ROBERTO ALBA
3231 W COLLEGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$939,800 $4,970,200 G2  7.829 $5,910,000 

$4,970,200 Totals  7.829 $5,910,000 $939,800 
714-9988-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3838 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 7.829

3311 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

3311 W COLLEGE  LLC
3700 W DEVON STE A
LINCOLNWOOD  IL 60712

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,437,300 $13,413,700 G2  13.840 $14,851,000 

$13,413,700 Totals  13.840 $14,851,000 $1,437,300 
714-9988-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3838 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
2 EXC PT

 13.840

6350 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JOINT VENTURE  LLC
PO BOX 11159
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,800 $277,200 G1  0.870 $424,000 

$277,200 Totals  0.870 $424,000 $146,800 
714-9989-000

E 1 AC OF W 4 ACS OF N 25 ACS OF NE 1 5 21 CONT 
1 AC

 0.870

3331 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

BLUVTHEIN  LLP
3710 3RD AVE
SOUTH MILWAUKEE  WI 53172

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$406,100 $1,494,900 G2  2.276 $1,901,000 

$1,494,900 Totals  2.276 $1,901,000 $406,100 
714-9990-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4438 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 2.276

6300 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

GPARK  LLC
ATTN PANQING HE
79 ASHBOURNE RD
BEXLEY  OH 43209

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$266,200 $226,800 G2  1.255 $493,000 

$226,800 Totals  1.255 $493,000 $266,200 
714-9993-002

CSM NO 5747 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.255

2885 W College Ave

Acres:Section: 

2885 COLLEGE  LLC
3714 W KIMBERLY AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$1,734,300 $720,100 G2  6.951 $2,454,400 

$720,100 Totals  6.951 $2,454,400 $1,734,300 
714-9993-004

CSM NO 5747 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 2 EXC PRT 
CONVEYED IN DOC NO

 6.951

6357 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN MHP LAND  LLC
9450 W SKYE CANYON PARK DR
STE 160-520
LAS VEGAS  NV 89166

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$2,232,400 $452,200 G2  9.960 $2,684,600 

$452,200 Totals  9.960 $2,684,600 $2,232,400 
714-9994-001

S 272.34 FT OF N 875.34 FT OF W 1600 FT OF E 
1680.03 FT

 9.960

6405 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BADGER MHP LLC  WI 
2973 HARBOR BLVD #580
COSTA MESA  CA 92626

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$941,200 $4,551,800 G2  7.846 $5,493,000 

$4,551,800 Totals  7.846 $5,493,000 $941,200 
714-9996-014

CSM NO 5973 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 1

 7.846

6516 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

6516 PROPERTIES  LLC
C/O INTER-DESIGN INVESTMENTS  
PO BOX 1967
BROOKFIELD, WI 53008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$2,829,400 $4,585,900 G2  13.567 $7,415,300 

$4,585,900 Totals  13.567 $7,415,300 $2,829,400 
714-9996-015

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6503 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 13.567

6489 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

HOME DEPOT USA  INC
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT #4907
PO BOX 105842
ATLANTA, GA 30348-5842

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$11,900 $0 G2  3.974 $11,900 

$0 Totals  3.974 $11,900 $11,900 
714-9996-017

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6503 NE 1 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 3.974

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

HOME DEPOT USA  INC
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT #4907
PO BOX 105842
ATLANTA, GA 30348-5842

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$22,200 $0 G2  9.897 $22,200 

$0 Totals  9.897 $22,200 $22,200 
714-9996-018

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6503 NE 1 5 21 
OUTLOT 2

 9.897

W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

JUST WIDE  LLC
67 MOUNTAIN BLVD STE 201
WARREN  NJ 07059

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$565,900 $588,600 G2  1.369 $1,154,500 

$588,600 Totals  1.369 $1,154,500 $565,900 
714-9996-023

CSM NO 6736 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.369

6421 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BLUEGRASS ENTERPRISES  LLC
12808 FROST POINT WAY
APPLE VALLEY  MN 55124

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$646,700 $606,500 G2  1.644 $1,253,200 

$606,500 Totals  1.644 $1,253,200 $646,700 
714-9996-025

C S M NO 7112 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.644

6439 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

ERJ REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS  LLC
3309 COLLINS LN
LOUISVILLE  KY 40245

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$403,300 $1,491,900 G2  0.862 $1,895,200 

$1,491,900 Totals  0.862 $1,895,200 $403,300 
714-9996-026

C S M NO 7112 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.862

6495 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

CAMBRIDGE ARMS APTS LLC - ET A
C/O JOE JUDD
7700 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$473,600 $989,700 G2  1.055 $1,463,300 

$989,700 Totals  1.055 $1,463,300 $473,600 
714-9996-027

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6511 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
4,

 1.055

6531 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

HUANG ENTERPRISES  INC
41 26 CASE ST
ELMHURST  NY 11373

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$2,610,800 $3,059,500 G2  12.246 $5,670,300 

$3,059,500 Totals  12.246 $5,670,300 $2,610,800 
714-9996-028

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6511 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
&

 12.246

6525 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

JUST WIDE  LLC
67 MOUNTAIN BLVD STE 201
WARREN  NJ 07059

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$565,300 $2,041,100 G2  1.367 $2,606,400 

$2,041,100 Totals  1.367 $2,606,400 $565,300 
714-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2312 NE 1 5 21 PARCEL 
1 &

 1.367

6501 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

RG FRANKLIN  LLC
C/O ANDERSON COMMERCIAL 
GROUP
11217 W FOREST HOME AVE STE #1
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,200 $331,800 G1  0.279 $424,000 

$331,800 Totals  0.279 $424,000 $92,200 
738-0001-000

HIDDEN VALLEY LOT 1

 0.279

6817 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

STACY HEIN
6817 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,600 $274,500 G1  0.270 $365,100 

$274,500 Totals  0.270 $365,100 $90,600 
738-0002-000

HIDDEN VALLEY LOT 2

 0.270

6803 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET L. MITCHELL
6803 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,000 $307,900 G1  0.278 $399,900 

$307,900 Totals  0.278 $399,900 $92,000 
738-0003-000

HIDDEN VALLEY LOT 3

 0.278

6749 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHAN CAVES
6749 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,100 $297,700 G1  0.307 $394,800 

$297,700 Totals  0.307 $394,800 $97,100 
738-0004-000

HIDDEN VALLEY LOT 4

 0.307

6735 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ARMADINA MATA
STEPHANIE D. RATLIFF
6735 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,700 $309,700 G1  0.311 $407,400 

$309,700 Totals  0.311 $407,400 $97,700 
738-0005-000

HIDDEN VALLEY LOT 5

 0.311

6719 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

PENELOPE L. ARVANETES
TINO K. ARVANETES
6719 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,100 $268,400 G1  0.250 $355,500 

$268,400 Totals  0.250 $355,500 $87,100 
738-0006-000

HIDDEN VALLEY LOT 6

 0.250

3431 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

SOUPHALAK KHAMMYVONG
3431 W SYCAMORE ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,100 $341,100 G1  0.336 $443,200 

$341,100 Totals  0.336 $443,200 $102,100 
738-0007-000

HIDDEN VALLEY LOT 7

 0.336

3405 W Sycamore St

Acres:Section: 

LIVING FOR SENIORS  LLC
1718 CAPITAL AVE
CHEYENNE  WY 82001

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $208,500 G1  0.250 $269,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.250 $269,500 $61,000 
738-0009-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 1

 0.250

6702 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. PARES
SCOTT H. PARES
6702 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $208,300 G1  0.250 $269,300 

$208,300 Totals  0.250 $269,300 $61,000 
738-0010-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 2

 0.250

6704 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA HAAS
6704 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $208,500 G1  0.250 $269,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.250 $269,500 $61,000 
738-0011-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 3

 0.250

6706 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN NGUYEN
YEN T. TRAN
6706 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $208,300 G1  0.250 $269,300 

$208,300 Totals  0.250 $269,300 $61,000 
738-0012-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 4

 0.250

6708 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. RASMUSSEN
6708 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $242,500 G1  0.250 $303,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.250 $303,500 $61,000 
738-0013-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 5

 0.250

6710 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ANA C. VELANDIA
6710 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $242,500 G1  0.250 $303,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.250 $303,500 $61,000 
738-0014-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 6

 0.250

6712 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH F. UNGER
6712 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $242,500 G1  0.250 $303,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.250 $303,500 $61,000 
738-0015-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 7

 0.250

6714 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES B. GWARNICKI
6714 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $242,500 G1  0.250 $303,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.250 $303,500 $61,000 
738-0016-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 8

 0.250

6716 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. COMAN
INGO D. COMAN
6716 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $210,600 G1  0.250 $271,600 

$210,600 Totals  0.250 $271,600 $61,000 
738-0017-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 1

 0.250

6722 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

TODD ALBERS
ALBERS RICHARD C & DARLENE C  
6722 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $210,300 G1  0.250 $271,300 

$210,300 Totals  0.250 $271,300 $61,000 
738-0018-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 2

 0.250

6724 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

GASTRAU DIANA DENE REVOC 
TRUST
6724 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $210,600 G1  0.250 $271,600 

$210,600 Totals  0.250 $271,600 $61,000 
738-0019-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 3

 0.250

6726 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANETH S. VILLAREAL
6726 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $210,300 G1  0.250 $271,300 

$210,300 Totals  0.250 $271,300 $61,000 
738-0020-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 4

 0.250

6728 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. HYCZEWSKI
6728 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $244,900 G1  0.250 $305,900 

$244,900 Totals  0.250 $305,900 $61,000 
738-0021-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 5

 0.250

6730 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEYANN GRAFF
RICHARD GRAFF
6730 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $244,900 G1  0.250 $305,900 

$244,900 Totals  0.250 $305,900 $61,000 
738-0022-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 6

 0.250

6732 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JANKO ROKELDO
6732 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $244,900 G1  0.250 $305,900 

$244,900 Totals  0.250 $305,900 $61,000 
738-0023-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 7

 0.250

6734 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

PORTENIER GARY W & HELEN A REV
6734 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $244,900 G1  0.250 $305,900 

$244,900 Totals  0.250 $305,900 $61,000 
738-0024-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 8

 0.250

6736 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

KERRY E. ALLEN
6736 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $212,700 G1  0.250 $273,700 

$212,700 Totals  0.250 $273,700 $61,000 
738-0025-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 1

 0.250

6742 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

KREKLING SCOTT A - REVOCABLE T
6742 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $212,400 G1  0.250 $273,400 

$212,400 Totals  0.250 $273,400 $61,000 
738-0026-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 2

 0.250

6744 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

VONADA CATHERINE M - REV 
TRUST
6744 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $212,700 G1  0.250 $273,700 

$212,700 Totals  0.250 $273,700 $61,000 
738-0027-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 3

 0.250

6746 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

IRENE WEIST
6746 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $212,400 G1  0.250 $273,400 

$212,400 Totals  0.250 $273,400 $61,000 
738-0028-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 4

 0.250

6748 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. SISCHO
3121 E DIANE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-3483

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $247,300 G1  0.250 $308,300 

$247,300 Totals  0.250 $308,300 $61,000 
738-0029-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 5

 0.250

6750 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA D. NGUYEN
MONROE DINH
6750 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $247,300 G1  0.250 $308,300 

$247,300 Totals  0.250 $308,300 $61,000 
738-0030-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 6

 0.250

6752 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. ADAMONIS
MARIA A. ADAMONIS
10809 LARAMIE AVE
OAK LAWN  IL 60453-5107

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $247,300 G1  0.250 $308,300 

$247,300 Totals  0.250 $308,300 $61,000 
738-0031-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 7

 0.250

6754 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

VANJA KISIN
TOMISLAV KISIN
6754 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $247,300 G1  0.250 $308,300 

$247,300 Totals  0.250 $308,300 $61,000 
738-0032-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 8

 0.250

6756 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

SUNA SEN
ABDUL SEN
6756 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8311

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,800 G1  0.250 $275,800 

$214,800 Totals  0.250 $275,800 $61,000 
738-0033-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 25

 0.250

6820 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JANE A. BREITLOW
CARL O. BREITLOW
6820 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,600 G1  0.250 $275,600 

$214,600 Totals  0.250 $275,600 $61,000 
738-0034-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 26

 0.250

6822 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

COONEY CHARLES J - REV LIV TRU
6822 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,500 G1  0.250 $275,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.250 $275,500 $61,000 
738-0035-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 27

 0.250

6824 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. FREIBURGER
6824 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,600 G1  0.250 $275,600 

$214,600 Totals  0.250 $275,600 $61,000 
738-0036-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 28

 0.250

6826 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

HANH D. DO
6826 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0037-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 29

 0.250

6834 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY D. HANSON
6834 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0038-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 30

 0.250

6828 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE J. GETTO
6828 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0039-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 31

 0.250

6830 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MUHAMMAD ALI
HADIYAH BUKHARI
6830 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0040-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 32

 0.250

6832 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIA PENA
6832 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,600 G1  0.250 $275,600 

$214,600 Totals  0.250 $275,600 $61,000 
738-0041-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 33

 0.250

6810 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

VERMA  JYOTI REVOCABLE TRUST
6810 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,800 G1  0.250 $275,800 

$214,800 Totals  0.250 $275,800 $61,000 
738-0042-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 34

 0.250

6804 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE L. BELSKY
6804 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,600 G1  0.250 $275,600 

$214,600 Totals  0.250 $275,600 $61,000 
738-0043-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 35

 0.250

6806 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

LAARNI R. ALMAGRO
ALMAGRO F. KENNETH A
6806 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $214,800 G1  0.250 $275,800 

$214,800 Totals  0.250 $275,800 $61,000 
738-0044-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 36

 0.250

6808 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

BETTY GIFFORD
MICHAEL GIFFORD
6808 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0045-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 37

 0.250

6818 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON YOU
6818 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0046-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 38

 0.250

6812 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

BROOK SCHOLBE
6812 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0047-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 39

 0.250

6814 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

SHKURTE GASHI
AGRON GASHI
6814 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8349

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$61,000 $249,800 G1  0.250 $310,800 

$249,800 Totals  0.250 $310,800 $61,000 
738-0048-000

VICTORIA PLACE CONDO SE 1 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 40

 0.250

6816 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ZIA TURGUT Z & SAMIAH HANIF - 
19280 EDMONTON DR
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045-3808

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $347,700 G1  0.260 $436,600 

$347,700 Totals  0.260 $436,600 $88,900 
738-0049-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 1

 0.260

6839 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

STACY PICCIOLO
ANTHONY PICCIOLO
6839 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,500 $308,800 G1  0.252 $396,300 

$308,800 Totals  0.252 $396,300 $87,500 
738-0050-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 2

 0.252

6851 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE E. AULAY
MARIA M. STROUD
6851 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$85,000 $332,300 G1  0.244 $417,300 

$332,300 Totals  0.244 $417,300 $85,000 
738-0051-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 3

 0.244

6863 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA PETROPOULOS
KOSTAS PETROPOULOS
6863 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,000 $415,900 G1  0.255 $503,900 

$415,900 Totals  0.255 $503,900 $88,000 
738-0052-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 4

 0.255

6875 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

FADI HUSSEIN
6875 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$89,200 $266,300 G1  0.262 $355,500 

$266,300 Totals  0.262 $355,500 $89,200 
738-0053-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 5

 0.262

6887 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK LENTSCHER
6887 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,200 $303,700 G1  0.262 $392,900 

$303,700 Totals  0.262 $392,900 $89,200 
738-0054-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 6

 0.262

6901 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD ABDALLAH
6901 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,600 $441,100 G1  0.270 $531,700 

$441,100 Totals  0.270 $531,700 $90,600 
738-0055-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 7

 0.270

6913 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

KOSMATKA  MICHAEL J & JULIE M 
6913 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7622

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,000 $440,800 G1  0.278 $532,800 

$440,800 Totals  0.278 $532,800 $92,000 
738-0056-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 8

 0.278

3355 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATALEE OVBIAGELE
OHIOMA E. OVBIAGELE
3355 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $346,600 G1  0.263 $436,000 

$346,600 Totals  0.263 $436,000 $89,400 
738-0057-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 9

 0.263

3343 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGIT NARIKKATT
THOMAS NARIKKATT
3343 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,700 $352,300 G1  0.259 $441,000 

$352,300 Totals  0.259 $441,000 $88,700 
738-0058-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 10

 0.259

3319 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

SATWINDER SINGH
3319 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$140,100 $419,700 G1  0.716 $559,800 

$419,700 Totals  0.716 $559,800 $140,100 
738-0059-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 11

 0.716

3307 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN E. KOENIG
3307 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$140,100 $485,400 G1  0.716 $625,500 

$485,400 Totals  0.716 $625,500 $140,100 
738-0060-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 12

 0.716

3306 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

HALA M. ALAMY
AYMAN ALAMY
3306 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,000 $425,600 G1  0.272 $516,600 

$425,600 Totals  0.272 $516,600 $91,000 
738-0061-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 13

 0.272

3320 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLASA ALAMILLA
3320 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,000 $388,400 G1  0.278 $480,400 

$388,400 Totals  0.278 $480,400 $92,000 
738-0062-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 14

 0.278

3340 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

HANA A. MURRAR ET AL
3340 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,900 $376,800 G1  0.283 $469,700 

$376,800 Totals  0.283 $469,700 $92,900 
738-0063-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 15

 0.283

3354 W River Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

ENIUS CELSULA
3354 W RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,300 $407,400 G1  0.251 $494,700 

$407,400 Totals  0.251 $494,700 $87,300 
738-0064-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 16

 0.251

6876 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MAS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  LLC
7010 W GOOD HOPE RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$153,500 $357,100 G1  1.093 $510,600 

$357,100 Totals  1.093 $510,600 $153,500 
738-0065-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 17

 1.093

6864 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

COREY M. PUTCHEL ET AL
6864 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,600 $367,200 G1  1.012 $519,800 

$367,200 Totals  1.012 $519,800 $152,600 
738-0066-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 18

 1.012

6854 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHEL J. HARDWICK
NATHAN E. HARDWICK
6854 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$155,100 $406,300 G1  1.243 $561,400 

$406,300 Totals  1.243 $561,400 $155,100 
738-0067-000

RIVER MEADOWS LOT 19

 1.243

6842 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH R. KAUFMAN
RANDY M. KAUFMAN
6842 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$731,700 $1,621,400 G2  1.933 $2,353,100 

$1,621,400 Totals  1.933 $2,353,100 $731,700 
738-0068-001

RIVERWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION LOT 1 EXC PRT

 1.933

6955 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

NEWLIFE INVESTMENT  LLC
ATTN ABRAHAM MAHMOUD
4902 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$652,900 $887,600 G2  1.665 $1,540,500 

$887,600 Totals  1.665 $1,540,500 $652,900 
738-0069-001

RIVERWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION LOT 2, EXC PTS

 1.665

7041 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

PEELING PAINT  LLC
W279 N2865 ROCKY POINT
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$2,756,400 $6,001,700 G2  13.126 $8,758,100 

$6,001,700 Totals  13.126 $8,758,100 $2,756,400 
738-0070-002

RIVERWOOD VILLAGE SUBD LOT 3 EXC PTS CONV

 13.126

7027 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS  INC
1000 LOWE'S BLVD
MOORESVILLE  NC 28117

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.965 $0 

$0 Totals  3.965 $0 $0 
738-0071-000

RIVERWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 3.965

6939 S Riverwood Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE HABITAT FOR 
HUMANITY
3726 N BOOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53212

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.490 $0 

$0 Totals  2.490 $0 $0 
738-0072-000

RIVERWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 2.490

6941 S Riverwood Blvd

Acres:Section: 

GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF SE WI &
6055 N 91ST ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53225

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$169,600 $2,086,000 G1  2.570 $2,255,600 

$2,086,000 Totals  2.570 $2,255,600 $169,600 
738-0074-000

RIVERWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 2.570

6980 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KALWINDER K. NAGRA
GURINDER S. NAGRA
6980 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0079-000

UNIT N-A01 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A01

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE BURNSIDE
ROBERT BURNSIDE
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A01
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0080-000

UNIT N-A02 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A02

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE J. JACOBSON
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A02
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0081-000

UNIT N-A03 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A03

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN HAAG
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A03
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0082-000

UNIT N-A04 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A04

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. CLARK
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A04
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0083-000

UNIT N-A05 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A05

Acres:Section: 

RUSSEL J. BOZICEVICH
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A05
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0084-000

UNIT N-A06 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A06

Acres:Section: 

BONITA L. PENDZICK
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A06
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0085-000

UNIT N-B01 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B01

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. JAKUBICZ
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B01
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0086-000

UNIT N-B02 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B02

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE L. TRUSCOTT
THOMAS J. TRUSCOTT
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B02
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0087-000

UNIT N-B03 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B03

Acres:Section: 

ABDULLAH YAMEN KHATIB
19418 PADDOCK VIEW DR
TAMPA  FL 33647

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0088-000

UNIT N-B04 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B04

Acres:Section: 

YONG A. STASZAK ET AL
6620 HIGH HILL CIR
RACINE  WI 53402

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0089-000

UNIT N-B05 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B05

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MARTINEZ
CESAR A. MEJIA
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B05
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0090-000

UNIT N-B06 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B06

Acres:Section: 

SARATHBABU PUVVADI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B06
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8035

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0091-000

UNIT N-101 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

LIRONG TAN
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 101
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0092-000

UNIT N-102 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

INGRID P. NIGAGLIONI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 102
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0093-000

UNIT N-103 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

SHERINE ANANI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 103
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0094-000

UNIT N-104 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

MONA OMARI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 104
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0095-000

UNIT N-105 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 105

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW PERLEBERG
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 105
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $89,700 G1  0.250 $122,400 

$89,700 Totals  0.250 $122,400 $32,700 
738-0096-000

UNIT N-106 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 106

Acres:Section: 

RANCE E. HOWARD
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 106
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0097-000

UNIT N-107 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

SENGSTOCK  JAMES W - REV LIV T
GRANSETH BLAIR KAREN A - REV L
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 107
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0098-000

UNIT N-108 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 108

Acres:Section: 

IGS HOLDINGS  LLC
C/O SAIFALLAH HAMMAMI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 104
FRANKLIN, WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0099-000

UNIT N-109 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 109

Acres:Section: 

BRAD A. BUCHHOLZ
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 109
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0100-000

UNIT N-110 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 110

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. WILLS
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 110
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $149,000 G1  0.250 $181,700 

$149,000 Totals  0.250 $181,700 $32,700 
738-0101-000

UNIT N-111 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 111

Acres:Section: 

LOUISE DOMERCHIE
6955 N RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 111
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0102-000

UNIT N-201 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA KAPPUS
MARK KAPPUS
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 201
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0103-000

UNIT N-202 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

HARWIG JUSTIN A ET AL
6641 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8025

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0104-000

UNIT N-203 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

TERRY J. SCHMIDT
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 203
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0105-000

UNIT N-204 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

STOJA STEVANOVICH ET AL
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 204
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0106-000

UNIT N-205 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

CATHY L. DRLJACA
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 205
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $213,800 G1  0.250 $246,500 

$213,800 Totals  0.250 $246,500 $32,700 
738-0107-000

UNIT N-206 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

LINDA STEINKE
DENNIS M. STEINKE
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 206
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0108-000

UNIT N-207 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C. TURKOSKI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 207
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0109-000

UNIT N-208 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 208

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN REAL ESTATE 
INVESTMEN
4455 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8695

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0110-000

UNIT N-209 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 209

Acres:Section: 

NICOLAS D. SMITH
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 209
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0111-000

UNIT N-210 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 210

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMAD KHALEK
4218 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8441

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0112-000

UNIT N-211 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 211

Acres:Section: 

VALBONA A. NDINA
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 211
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0113-000

UNIT N-301 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 301

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN M. WICHMANN
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 301
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0114-000

UNIT N-302 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 302

Acres:Section: 

JANE SCHIMKE
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 302
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0115-000

UNIT N-303 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 303

Acres:Section: 

HAI HOANG
AN DINH
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 303
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0116-000

UNIT N-304 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 304

Acres:Section: 

DJORDJE STANCEVIC
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 304
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0117-000

UNIT N-305 BLDG 1 NDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 305

Acres:Section: 

HASAN ALRAMAHI
8424 S PALOMINO DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-8526

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $216,000 G1  0.250 $248,700 

$216,000 Totals  0.250 $248,700 $32,700 
738-0118-000

UNIT N-306 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 306

Acres:Section: 

ZANA CLARK
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 306
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0119-000

UNIT N-307 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 307

Acres:Section: 

NATALYA A. ROKVIC
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 307
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0120-000

UNIT N-308 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 308

Acres:Section: 

JAWDAT J. MAZEN
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 308
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0121-000

UNIT N-309 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 309

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA MUHAR
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 309
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0122-000

UNIT N-310 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 310

Acres:Section: 

SINHA SUDIPTO
DAS MEENAKSHI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 310
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0123-000

UNIT N-311 BLDG 1 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6955 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 311

Acres:Section: 

ALESSANDRA G. DOS ANJOS
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 311
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8039

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0124-000

UNIT S-A01 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A01

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA K. BLISS
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A01
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0125-000

UNIT S-A02 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A02

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. BOSKO
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A02
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0126-000

UNIT S-A03 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A03

Acres:Section: 

IGS HOLDINGS  LLC
C/O SAIFALLAH HAMMAMI
6955 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 104
FRANKLIN, WI 53132-8037

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0127-000

UNIT S-A04 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A04

Acres:Section: 

JOVAN KOLUNDZIJA
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A04
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0128-000

UNIT S-A05 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A05

Acres:Section: 

CARROL A. FLINCHBAUGH
GARY D. FLINCHBAUGH
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A05
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0129-000

UNIT S-A06 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A06

Acres:Section: 

CINDI A. WASIELEWSKI
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A06
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8012

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0130-000

UNIT S-B01 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B01

Acres:Section: 

BRULE RUTHANNE J LIVING TRUST
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B01
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0131-000

UNIT S-B02 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B02

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. ZAK
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B02
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0132-000

UNIT S-B03 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B03

Acres:Section: 

SHAIK O. ASAD
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B03
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0133-000

UNIT S-B04 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B04

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. MC NICOLL
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B04
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0134-000

UNIT S-B05 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B05

Acres:Section: 

SHAINA KEEHAN
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B05
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0135-000

UNIT S-B06 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit B06

Acres:Section: 

RAMPANDU BOYAPATI
KALYANI BOYAPATI
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT B06
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8012

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0136-000

UNIT S-101 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

PAUL E. OLIVA
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 101
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0137-000

UNIT S-102 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

CONRAD GERALD E SR - TRUST
2840 W BAY DR PMB 115
BELLEAIR BLUFFS  FL 33770-2620

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $186,800 G1  0.250 $219,500 

$186,800 Totals  0.250 $219,500 $32,700 
738-0138-000

UNIT S-103 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

DYMYTRII GONCHAROV
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 103
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $182,200 G1  0.250 $214,900 

$182,200 Totals  0.250 $214,900 $32,700 
738-0139-000

UNIT S-104 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

MINEKO FETO
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT104
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0140-000

UNIT S-105 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 105

Acres:Section: 

BABAR ANSAREE
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 105
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $111,000 G1  0.250 $143,700 

$111,000 Totals  0.250 $143,700 $32,700 
738-0141-000

UNIT S-106 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 106

Acres:Section: 

TOM UMHOEFER
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 106
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0142-000

UNIT S-107 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY DAY
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 107
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0143-000

UNIT S-108 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 108

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER C. CESAR JR
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 108
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0144-000

UNIT S-109 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 109

Acres:Section: 

MONALIZA ABDELE
SAMIE MESKELE
S73 W15444 CHERRYWOOD CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-7940

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0145-000

UNIT S-110 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 110

Acres:Section: 

DELORES H. MEIER
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 110
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0146-000

UNIT S-111 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 111

Acres:Section: 

MLA 65 PROPERTY  LLC
7010 W GOOD HOPE RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223-4609

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0147-000

UNIT S-201 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

LAKSHMI CHETTIAR
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 201
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0148-000

UNIT S-202 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM CIESLIK
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 202
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0149-000

UNIT S-203 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

NASRIN KHAN
ABU B. KHAN
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 203
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0150-000

UNIT S-204 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

CANDACE SANCHEZ
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 204
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0151-000

UNIT S-205 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

ROMEO R. POJAS
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 205
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $217,600 G1  0.250 $250,300 

$217,600 Totals  0.250 $250,300 $32,700 
738-0152-000

UNIT S-206 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

MARK MIKOLAJCZAK
JANE HEINLE
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 206
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0153-000

UNIT S-207 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. CARROLL
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 207
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0154-000

UNIT S-208 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 208

Acres:Section: 

LUKE NAPIERALA
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 208
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0155-000

UNIT S-209 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 209

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL MEYER
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 209
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0156-000

UNIT S-210 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 210

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA SHIFFLETT
JOSEPH KOLAK
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 210
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $183,100 G1  0.250 $215,800 

$183,100 Totals  0.250 $215,800 $32,700 
738-0157-000

UNIT S-211 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 211

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN L ZILIS REVOCABLE TRUST 
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 211
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0158-000

UNIT S-301 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 301

Acres:Section: 

ANDREAS BOURAXIS
7782 S STONEHEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0159-000

UNIT S-302 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 302

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN D. LODLE
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 302
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0160-000

UNIT S-303 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 303

Acres:Section: 

ZEESHAN A. YACOOB
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 303
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0161-000

UNIT S-304 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 304

Acres:Section: 

VYACHESLAV RYBAK
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 304
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0162-000

UNIT S-305 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 305

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH MIEDING
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 305
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 197 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $217,600 G1  0.250 $250,300 

$217,600 Totals  0.250 $250,300 $32,700 
738-0163-000

UNIT S-306 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 306

Acres:Section: 

GLENN HARTLEY
KATHY HARTLEY
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 306
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0164-000

UNIT S-307 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 307

Acres:Section: 

FRANK SCHETSKI
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 307
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0165-000

UNIT S-308 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 308

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN ROMBCA
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 308
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0166-000

UNIT S-309 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 309

Acres:Section: 

ZIAD KHATIB
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 309
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0167-000

UNIT S-310 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 310

Acres:Section: 

SUE JOHNSON
DOUGLAS JOHNSON
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 310
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,400 G1  0.250 $214,100 

$181,400 Totals  0.250 $214,100 $32,700 
738-0168-000

UNIT S-311 BLDG 2 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

6995 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 311

Acres:Section: 

MACIEJ STEFAN GRACZ
LUCIA LIN
6995 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 311
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8013

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0169-000

UNIT A01 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A01

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER RONALD ERICKSON
KIMBERLY WEISS
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A01
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0170-000

UNIT A02 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A02

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL THOMAS
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A02
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0171-000

UNIT A03 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A03

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH NIEMCZYK
KEVIN J. DOHERTY
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A03
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0172-000

UNIT A04 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A04

Acres:Section: 

EMA KORJENIC
FUAD KORJENIC
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A04
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0173-000

UNIT A05 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A05

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN JANISZEWSKI
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A05
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0174-000

UNIT A06 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit A06

Acres:Section: 

JENSYN WENDLANDT
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT A06
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0175-000

UNIT 101 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

EMILY S. GERICH
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 101
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,200 G1  0.250 $213,900 

$181,200 Totals  0.250 $213,900 $32,700 
738-0176-000

UNIT 102 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE A. LETTRARI
OSWALD F. LETTRARI
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 102
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0177-000

UNIT 103 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA S. ERNST
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 103
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,200 G1  0.250 $213,900 

$181,200 Totals  0.250 $213,900 $32,700 
738-0178-000

UNIT 104 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

RENA WEHLING
6508 S 27TH ST STE 9-218
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-1093

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,200 G1  0.250 $213,900 

$181,200 Totals  0.250 $213,900 $32,700 
738-0179-000

UNIT 105 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 105

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L. PRILL
DONALD R. PRILL SR
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 105
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $109,800 G1  0.250 $142,500 

$109,800 Totals  0.250 $142,500 $32,700 
738-0180-000

UNIT 106 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 106

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. ORTEGA
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 106
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8179

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,200 G1  0.250 $213,900 

$181,200 Totals  0.250 $213,900 $32,700 
738-0181-000

UNIT 107 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J. WHITE
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 107
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0182-000

UNIT 108 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 108

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA RAQUEL GONZALEZ PINTO
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 108
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,200 G1  0.250 $213,900 

$181,200 Totals  0.250 $213,900 $32,700 
738-0183-000

UNIT 109 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 109

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN C. AMMEL
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 109
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0184-000

UNIT 110 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 110

Acres:Section: 

LJUBICA FILIPOVIC
FILIP FILIPOVIC
7836 W HOWARD AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53220-1610

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $181,200 G1  0.250 $213,900 

$181,200 Totals  0.250 $213,900 $32,700 
738-0185-000

UNIT 111 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 111

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY E. PHINNEY
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 111
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0186-000

UNIT 201 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK BAUER
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 201
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0187-000

UNIT 202 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. MONTEITH
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 202
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0188-000

UNIT 203 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM G. SIEBRECHT
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 203
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0189-000

UNIT 204 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPHINE A. RUPNICK
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 204
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0190-000

UNIT 205 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. KRAUSE
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 205
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$32,700 $213,100 G1  0.250 $245,800 

$213,100 Totals  0.250 $245,800 $32,700 
738-0191-000

UNIT 206 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

JONI GROVES
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 206
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0192-000

UNIT 207 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

VASILIOS T. TSIOPELAS
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 207
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0193-000

UNIT 208 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 208

Acres:Section: 

REGINA M. REINICKE
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 208
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0194-000

UNIT 209 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 209

Acres:Section: 

TONY CHAU
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 209
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0195-000

UNIT 210 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 210

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH D. GERICH
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 210
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$32,700 $179,500 G1  0.250 $212,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.250 $212,200 $32,700 
738-0196-000

UNIT 211 BLDG 3 INDIAN CREEK CONDOMINIUMS 
SE 1 5 21

 0.250

7045 S Riverwood Blvd Unit 211

Acres:Section: 

CASEY M. GRIEBEL
7045 S RIVERWOOD BLVD UNIT 211
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8158

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,429,200 $2,807,400 G2  8.808 $4,236,600 

$2,807,400 Totals  8.808 $4,236,600 $1,429,200 
738-0261-000

6803 CONDOMINIUMS, SE 1-5-21, UNIT 1

 8.808

6803 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

EXCHANGERIGHT NL PORTFOLIO 13 
1055 E COLORADO BLVD STE 310
PASADENA  CA 91101

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,429,200 $9,663,600 G2  8.808 $11,092,800 

$9,663,600 Totals  8.808 $11,092,800 $1,429,200 
738-0262-000

6803 CONDOMINIUMS, SE 1-5-21, UNIT 2

 8.808

6805 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SH 7203-7207 LLC  A DE LLC 
6467 MAIN ST
BUFFALO  NY 14221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$62,000 $0 G2  11.454 $62,000 

$0 Totals  11.454 $62,000 $62,000 
738-9974-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6543 SE 1 5 21 OUTLOT 
1

 11.454

S 27th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MENARD  INC
ATTN ROBERT NORQUIST
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE  WI 54703

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$545,300 $952,700 G2  1.299 $1,498,000 

$952,700 Totals  1.299 $1,498,000 $545,300 
738-9974-008

CSM NO. 8844, SE 1/4 SEC 1-5-21, LOT 2

 1.299

6807 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SOUTH LIND SQUARE  LLC
11601 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 1960
LOS ANGELES  CA 90025

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$923,900 $3,813,700 G2  2.784 $4,737,600 

$3,813,700 Totals  2.784 $4,737,600 $923,900 
738-9975-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8310 SE 1-5-21 LOT 1

 2.784

6855 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

DAL 27TH STREET CLINIC  LLC
11711 W BURLEIGH ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53222

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$975,100 $2,035,200 G2  3.017 $3,010,300 

$2,035,200 Totals  3.017 $3,010,300 $975,100 
738-9978-009

CSM NO 6810 SE 1 5 21 PARCEL 1 EXC PRT CONV

 3.017

6919 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BOURAXIS ANDREAS - 
IRREVOCABLE
7282 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  1.870 $0 

$0 Totals  1.870 $0 $0 
738-9984-000

W 2 ACS OF N 10 ACS OF S 25 ACS OF SE 1 5 21 
CONT 2 ACS

 1.870

7000 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.750 $0 

$0 Totals  0.750 $0 $0 
738-9985-000

COM SW COR OF SE 1 5 21 TH N 248.62 FT E 175.21 
FT S

 0.750

3432 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X3  0.820 $0 

$0 Totals  0.820 $0 $0 
738-9986-000

COM IN S LI 175.22 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 1 5 21 TH 
N

 0.820

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
633 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.420 $0 

$0 Totals  0.420 $0 $0 
738-9987-000

COM IN S LI 365.22 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 1 5 21 TH 
N

 0.420

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.420 $0 

$0 Totals  0.420 $0 $0 
738-9988-000

COM IN S LI 2105.49 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 1 5 21 
TH W 95

 0.420

3330 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  1.446 $0 

$0 Totals  1.446 $0 $0 
738-9989-000

COM IN S LI 1754.85 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 1 5 21 
TH W

 1.446

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$796,700 $2,249,500 G2  2.206 $3,046,200 

$2,249,500 Totals  2.206 $3,046,200 $796,700 
738-9991-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8419 SE 1/4 SEC 1-5-21 
LOT 1

 2.206

3130 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

STORE MASTER FUNDING V LLC A D
8377 E HARTFORD DR STE 100
SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85255

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$338,200 $783,100 G2  0.696 $1,121,300 

$783,100 Totals  0.696 $1,121,300 $338,200 
738-9993-001

W HALF OF PT COM IN S LI 702.27 FT W OF SE COR 
OF SE

 0.696

2930 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BISCHOFF ENTERPRISES II  LLC
BISCHOFF ENTERPRISES I  LLC
1362 SW SHORES TR
ELY  MN 55731

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$345,300 $125,300 G2  0.714 $470,600 

$125,300 Totals  0.714 $470,600 $345,300 
738-9994-001

E HALF OF PT COM IN S LI 702.27 FT W OF SE COR 
OF SE

 0.714

2912 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WENDY S. TEWKSBURY
ALLAN D. TEWKSBURY
2912 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$565,900 $2,511,600 G2  1.369 $3,077,500 

$2,511,600 Totals  1.369 $3,077,500 $565,900 
738-9997-002

LAND COM IN S LI 351.19 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 1 5 
21 TH W

 1.369

2810 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAWSON 28  LLC
PO BOX 210574
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.535 $0 

$0 Totals  0.535 $0 $0 
738-9998-001

COM SE COR OF SE 1-5-21, TH W 351.19 FT, N 
248.11 FT, E

 0.535

2750 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN STATE OF - DOT
PO BOX 798
WAUKESHA  WI 53187

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$84,600 $0 G2  0.912 $84,600 

$0 Totals  0.912 $84,600 $84,600 
738-9999-001

COM SE COR SE 1/4 SEC 1-5-21, TH W 243.21 FT, N 
84.58

 0.912

7071 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

PEELING PAINT  LLC
W279 N2865 ROCKY POINT
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,500 $265,200 G1  0.327 $365,700 

$265,200 Totals  0.327 $365,700 $100,500 
739-0001-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 1 EXC S 2.26 FT FOR AVE

 0.327

7051 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

TANIA G. ROMERO
LEONARDO C. CRUZ
7051 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $229,400 G1  0.278 $321,400 

$229,400 Totals  0.278 $321,400 $92,000 
739-0002-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 2

 0.278

7039 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. CHRISTOFFEL
MICHAEL J. BREWER
7039 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $222,600 G1  0.403 $336,400 

$222,600 Totals  0.403 $336,400 $113,800 
739-0003-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 3 & OUTLOT 8 IN PLAT OF 
OUTLOTS

 0.403

7027 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES TOBIN
7027 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $217,300 G1  0.234 $298,800 

$217,300 Totals  0.234 $298,800 $81,500 
739-0004-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 4

 0.234

7003 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN M. RASBERRY
GREGORY J. RASBERRY
7003 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$74,900 $212,100 G1  0.215 $287,000 

$212,100 Totals  0.215 $287,000 $74,900 
739-0005-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 5

 0.215

4211 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELISANDRA 
VASQUEZ-COVARRUBIAS
JUAN F. COVARRUBIAS
4211 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$74,900 $237,100 G1  0.215 $312,000 

$237,100 Totals  0.215 $312,000 $74,900 
739-0006-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 6

 0.215

4219 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA A. JAHN
RODNEY E. JAHN
4219 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,100 $235,400 G1  0.227 $314,500 

$235,400 Totals  0.227 $314,500 $79,100 
739-0007-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 7

 0.227

4227 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN SCHROEDER
JEFFREY SCHROEDER
4227 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $224,600 G1  0.250 $311,700 

$224,600 Totals  0.250 $311,700 $87,100 
739-0008-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 8

 0.250

4235 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH L. PAREWSKI
STEVEN R. PAREWSKI
4235 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $255,400 G1  0.257 $343,700 

$255,400 Totals  0.257 $343,700 $88,300 
739-0009-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 9

 0.257

4243 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

BILLIE OLLMAN
MITCHELL WILD
4243 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $226,200 G1  0.299 $321,900 

$226,200 Totals  0.299 $321,900 $95,700 
739-0010-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 10

 0.299

4251 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. CRAM
DAVID E. CRAM
4251 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $372,100 G1  0.420 $488,800 

$372,100 Totals  0.420 $488,800 $116,700 
739-0011-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 11 & PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 
THRU 5 OF

 0.420

4259 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. STOJANOVICH
PETER STOJANOVICH
4259 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,200 $257,900 G1  0.388 $369,100 

$257,900 Totals  0.388 $369,100 $111,200 
739-0012-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 12 & PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 
THRU 5 OF

 0.388

4256 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE KONKEL
DENNIS E. KONKEL
4256 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,300 $262,100 G1  0.219 $338,400 

$262,100 Totals  0.219 $338,400 $76,300 
739-0013-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 13

 0.219

4248 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY BROMWELL
MICHAEL BROMWELL
4248 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,700 $262,400 G1  0.203 $333,100 

$262,400 Totals  0.203 $333,100 $70,700 
739-0014-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 14

 0.203

4234 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL D. HEMPEL
4234 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$73,200 $248,200 G1  0.210 $321,400 

$248,200 Totals  0.210 $321,400 $73,200 
739-0015-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 15

 0.210

4218 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY PIDSOSNY
4218 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $205,800 G1  0.234 $287,300 

$205,800 Totals  0.234 $287,300 $81,500 
739-0016-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 16

 0.234

6967 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

FURUMASU RUSSELL W - REV LIV T
6967 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,000 $219,900 G1  0.201 $289,900 

$219,900 Totals  0.201 $289,900 $70,000 
739-0017-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 17

 0.201

6959 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH LORBIECKI
6959 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,000 $258,100 G1  0.201 $328,100 

$258,100 Totals  0.201 $328,100 $70,000 
739-0018-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 18

 0.201

6951 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE RILEY
6951 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,700 $237,700 G1  0.288 $331,400 

$237,700 Totals  0.288 $331,400 $93,700 
739-0019-001

TUMBLECREEK, SW 1/4 SEC 1-5-21, LOT 19 & PLAT 
OF

 0.288

6943 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH J. CALVERLEY
KEVIN J. CALVERLEY
6943 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,200 $327,600 G1  0.354 $432,800 

$327,600 Totals  0.354 $432,800 $105,200 
739-0020-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 20 & OUTLOT 17 IN PLAT OF 
OUTLOTS 1 THRU

 0.354

6935 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL A. JOHNSON
RICK L. JOHNSON
6935 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $215,500 G1  0.316 $314,100 

$215,500 Totals  0.316 $314,100 $98,600 
739-0021-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 21 AND OUTLOT 25 OF THE 
PLAT OF OUTLOTS

 0.316

6909 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE E. WIZA
RONALD T. WIZA II
6909 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $298,000 G1  0.281 $390,500 

$298,000 Totals  0.281 $390,500 $92,500 
739-0022-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 22 & PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 
THRU 5 OF

 0.281

4115 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARLA K. ALBERT
4115 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,000 $351,400 G1  0.218 $427,400 

$351,400 Totals  0.218 $427,400 $76,000 
739-0023-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 23

 0.218

4129 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE MUSSA
MARK J. MUSSA
4129 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $229,100 G1  0.293 $323,700 

$229,100 Totals  0.293 $323,700 $94,600 
739-0024-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 24 & OUTLOT 22 IN PLAT OF 
OUTLOTS 1 THRU

 0.293

4143 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. KUCHARSKI-RUEHLE
JAMES RUEHLE
4143 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $240,600 G1  0.269 $331,000 

$240,600 Totals  0.269 $331,000 $90,400 
739-0025-001

TUMBLECREEK, LOT 25, AND PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 
THRU 5 OF

 0.269

4205 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUKASZEWICZ VALERIE E - REV TR
4205 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,600 $255,100 G1  0.264 $344,700 

$255,100 Totals  0.264 $344,700 $89,600 
739-0026-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 25 & OUTLOT 21 IN PLAT OF 
OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5

 0.264

4219 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIAZ LIVING TRUST
4219 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,600 $252,800 G1  0.194 $320,400 

$252,800 Totals  0.194 $320,400 $67,600 
739-0027-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 27

 0.194

4233 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROOPVIR KAUR
JASPREET SINGH
4233 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,700 $250,000 G1  0.223 $327,700 

$250,000 Totals  0.223 $327,700 $77,700 
739-0028-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 28

 0.223

4247 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY T. TILLER
4247 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,800 $245,700 G1  0.226 $324,500 

$245,700 Totals  0.226 $324,500 $78,800 
739-0029-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 29

 0.226

4250 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA M. LOSINSKI
NATHAN J. BUBLITZ
4250 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,000 $181,100 G1  0.201 $251,100 

$181,100 Totals  0.201 $251,100 $70,000 
739-0030-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 30

 0.201

4238 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLINS JUDITH - LIVING TRUST 
4238 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $245,700 G1  0.241 $329,700 

$245,700 Totals  0.241 $329,700 $84,000 
739-0031-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 31 & HIDDEN LAKES OUTLOT 3

 0.241

4226 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUTH VILLARREAL
OSCAR VILLARREAL
4226 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $232,900 G1  0.198 $301,900 

$232,900 Totals  0.198 $301,900 $69,000 
739-0032-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 32

 0.198

4214 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN KLAMECKI
4214 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,600 $327,800 G1  0.240 $411,400 

$327,800 Totals  0.240 $411,400 $83,600 
739-0033-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 33 & OUTLOT 5 OF HIDDEN 
LAKES

 0.240

4202 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONGHAI XIONG
918 PORTSMOUTH DR
PEARLAND  TX 77584

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $223,900 G1  0.216 $318,000 

$223,900 Totals  0.216 $318,000 $94,100 
739-0034-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 34

 0.216

6900 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN LAST
TODD LAST
6900 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,000 $234,600 G1  0.269 $347,600 

$234,600 Totals  0.269 $347,600 $113,000 
739-0035-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 35 & OUTLOT 28 IN PLAT OF

 0.269

6908 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA LECUS
BRIAN LECUS
6908 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $238,100 G1  0.273 $352,000 

$238,100 Totals  0.273 $352,000 $113,900 
739-0036-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 36

 0.273

6916 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J. FORD
6916 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $242,700 G1  0.300 $338,500 

$242,700 Totals  0.300 $338,500 $95,800 
739-0037-001

TUMBLECREEK, LOT 37 & PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 
THRU 5

 0.300

6932 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN M. CHMIELEWSKI
ZACHARY D. PAWLOWSKI
6932 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,600 $225,000 G1  0.194 $292,600 

$225,000 Totals  0.194 $292,600 $67,600 
739-0038-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 38

 0.194

6940 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN VALENTINE
BRUCE VALENTINE
6940 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $220,300 G1  0.193 $287,600 

$220,300 Totals  0.193 $287,600 $67,300 
739-0039-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 39

 0.193

6948 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAY NELSON
JOHN BUNN
6948 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $245,100 G1  0.193 $312,400 

$245,100 Totals  0.193 $312,400 $67,300 
739-0040-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 40

 0.193

6956 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER BLANCHARD
JOSHUA ZAGORSKI
6956 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $271,100 G1  0.209 $343,900 

$271,100 Totals  0.209 $343,900 $72,800 
739-0041-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 41 & OUTLOT 34 IN PLAT OF

 0.209

6964 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. STENGEL
KURT C. STENGEL
6964 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,400 $252,500 G1  0.222 $329,900 

$252,500 Totals  0.222 $329,900 $77,400 
739-0042-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 42

 0.222

6972 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIE A. WOODS
RALPH T. WOODS JR
6972 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $204,200 G1  0.394 $316,400 

$204,200 Totals  0.394 $316,400 $112,200 
739-0043-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 43 & OUTLOT 36 IN THE PLAT 
OF OUTLOTS

 0.394

4132 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. SCHERMEISTER
ROBERT T. SCHERMEISTER
4132 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $251,900 G1  0.240 $335,500 

$251,900 Totals  0.240 $335,500 $83,600 
739-0044-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 44

 0.240

4124 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA CLARK
EDWARD J. CLARK
4124 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $246,800 G1  0.240 $330,400 

$246,800 Totals  0.240 $330,400 $83,600 
739-0045-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 45

 0.240

4116 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA L. JUNGBLUTH
MICHAEL W. JUNGBLUTH
4116 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $247,000 G1  0.379 $356,600 

$247,000 Totals  0.379 $356,600 $109,600 
739-0046-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 46 & OUTLOT 39 IN PLAT OF 
OUTLOTS 1 THRU

 0.379

4108 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. WALLRATH
WALLRATH RICHARD III
4108 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,600 $215,800 G1  0.240 $299,400 

$215,800 Totals  0.240 $299,400 $83,600 
739-0047-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 47

 0.240

4100 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ
ALEJANDRO VAZQUEZ
4100 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $207,900 G1  0.240 $291,500 

$207,900 Totals  0.240 $291,500 $83,600 
739-0048-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 48

 0.240

4101 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

K BARRETT
TIMOTHY BARRETT
4101 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $240,900 G1  0.260 $329,800 

$240,900 Totals  0.260 $329,800 $88,900 
739-0049-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 49 EXC S 2.26 FT FOR AVE

 0.260

4109 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHERYL E. BOHNE
TIMOTHY P. BOHNE
4109 PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$74,600 $221,100 G1  0.214 $295,700 

$221,100 Totals  0.214 $295,700 $74,600 
739-0050-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 50 EXC THE S 2.26 FT FOR AVE

 0.214

4117 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

KERRI L. GLYNN
4117 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $226,100 G1  0.248 $312,500 

$226,100 Totals  0.248 $312,500 $86,400 
739-0051-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 51 EXC THE S 2.26 FT FOR AVE

 0.248

4125 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN QUALMANN
DAVID QUALMANN
4125 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,000 $224,800 G1  0.218 $300,800 

$224,800 Totals  0.218 $300,800 $76,000 
739-0052-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 52

 0.218

4133 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. KOHAL
4133 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,700 $206,800 G1  0.220 $283,500 

$206,800 Totals  0.220 $283,500 $76,700 
739-0053-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 53

 0.220

4141 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHY A. WILD
4141 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9479

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,400 $267,600 G1  0.326 $368,000 

$267,600 Totals  0.326 $368,000 $100,400 
739-0054-001

TUMBLECREEK LOT 54 & OUTLOT 45 IN PLAT OF 
OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5

 0.326

4149 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

LYNN SZUDROWITZ
ROBERT J. SZUDROWITZ
4149 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $257,900 G1  0.241 $341,900 

$257,900 Totals  0.241 $341,900 $84,000 
739-0055-000

TUMBLECREEK LOT 55

 0.241

7000 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. LOVREK
7000 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $332,900 G1  0.317 $456,400 

$332,900 Totals  0.317 $456,400 $123,500 
739-0062-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 56

 0.317

6872 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MALAK ASAD
NADER ASAD
6872 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $340,000 G1  0.292 $458,100 

$340,000 Totals  0.292 $458,100 $118,100 
739-0063-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 57

 0.292

6868 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY W. BODEN
6868 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $322,300 G1  0.258 $432,900 

$322,300 Totals  0.258 $432,900 $110,600 
739-0064-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 58

 0.258

6860 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. SZYMANSKI
C/O MARIANNE M. SZYMANSKI
3611 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $424,100 G1  0.237 $527,300 

$424,100 Totals  0.237 $527,300 $103,200 
739-0065-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 59

 0.237

6852 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE HEINTZ
PATRICK HEINTZ
6852 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,900 $412,100 G1  0.259 $523,000 

$412,100 Totals  0.259 $523,000 $110,900 
739-0066-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 60

 0.259

6842 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES MARK J MUENCH AND 
LOR
MARK J MUENCH AND LORI L 
MUENC
6842 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,100 $284,700 G1  0.250 $371,800 

$284,700 Totals  0.250 $371,800 $87,100 
739-0067-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 61

 0.250

4126 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. WINTER
4126 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,100 $341,300 G1  0.227 $420,400 

$341,300 Totals  0.227 $420,400 $79,100 
739-0068-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 62

 0.227

6877 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE L. THIRY
DANIEL S. THIRY
6877 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $371,200 G1  0.255 $459,200 

$371,200 Totals  0.255 $459,200 $88,000 
739-0069-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 63

 0.255

6869 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE HAHN
NORBERT HAHN
6869 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $342,500 G1  0.256 $430,700 

$342,500 Totals  0.256 $430,700 $88,200 
739-0070-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 64

 0.256

6861 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH V. TREWYN
6861 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $349,000 G1  0.331 $450,200 

$349,000 Totals  0.331 $450,200 $101,200 
739-0071-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 65

 0.331

6853 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KHERAT M. ALJARADAT
6853 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $351,200 G1  0.309 $448,600 

$351,200 Totals  0.309 $448,600 $97,400 
739-0072-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 66

 0.309

4203 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. MANTEI
4203 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $358,100 G1  0.420 $474,800 

$358,100 Totals  0.420 $474,800 $116,700 
739-0073-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 67

 0.420

4217 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA SADOWSKI
PAUL SADOWSKI
4217 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,400 $352,200 G1  0.441 $472,600 

$352,200 Totals  0.441 $472,600 $120,400 
739-0074-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 68

 0.441

4231 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIC CARLSON
ANDREA LANGLEY
4231 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8705

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $339,600 G1  0.443 $460,300 

$339,600 Totals  0.443 $460,300 $120,700 
739-0075-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 69

 0.443

4245 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA GRYCZKOWSKI
RANDALL GRYCZKOWSKI
4245 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $364,900 G1  0.443 $485,600 

$364,900 Totals  0.443 $485,600 $120,700 
739-0076-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 70

 0.443

4244 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY J. BAKER
JEFFREY BAKER
4244 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8705

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $345,800 G1  0.430 $464,300 

$345,800 Totals  0.430 $464,300 $118,500 
739-0077-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 71

 0.430

4230 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

KASEY L. DAVIS
CRAIG A. DAVIS
4230 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $305,400 G1  0.319 $404,500 

$305,400 Totals  0.319 $404,500 $99,100 
739-0078-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 72

 0.319

4216 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

DORA MEDINA
JESUS MEDINA
4216 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $336,600 G1  0.340 $439,400 

$336,600 Totals  0.340 $439,400 $102,800 
739-0079-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 73

 0.340

4202 W Carolyn Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE PEREZ
MICHAEL PEREZ
4202 W CAROLYN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $378,700 G1  0.333 $480,300 

$378,700 Totals  0.333 $480,300 $101,600 
739-0080-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 74

 0.333

4203 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

BOLSTAD HAROLD L & SHARON A - 
4203 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,000 $368,400 G1  0.324 $468,400 

$368,400 Totals  0.324 $468,400 $100,000 
739-0081-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 75

 0.324

4217 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARAH L. TRAPP
4217 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $444,200 G1  0.366 $551,500 

$444,200 Totals  0.366 $551,500 $107,300 
739-0082-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 76

 0.366

4231 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. KLEIN
STEVEN K. KLEIN
4231 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $384,700 G1  0.479 $511,700 

$384,700 Totals  0.479 $511,700 $127,000 
739-0083-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 77

 0.479

4245 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMBER M. SOHNS
BRYON J. SOHNS
4245 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $298,500 G1  0.393 $410,500 

$298,500 Totals  0.393 $410,500 $112,000 
739-0084-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 78

 0.393

4259 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARIANN TOMARO
MARK A. TOMARO
4259 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $308,700 G1  0.372 $417,100 

$308,700 Totals  0.372 $417,100 $108,400 
739-0085-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 79

 0.372

4273 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHLEMM ROBERT G & KATHLEEN L 
4273 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $347,800 G1  0.434 $467,000 

$347,800 Totals  0.434 $467,000 $119,200 
739-0086-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 80

 0.434

4287 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE HOPPE
JOHN L. HOPPE
4287 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $356,300 G1  0.378 $465,700 

$356,300 Totals  0.378 $465,700 $109,400 
739-0087-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 81

 0.378

4258 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE AWE LIVING TRUST DATED JUN
4258 W TUMBLE CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,300 $333,800 G1  0.280 $426,100 

$333,800 Totals  0.280 $426,100 $92,300 
739-0088-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 82

 0.280

4244 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MAZEN JABR
RANIA M. JABR
4244 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $336,400 G1  0.278 $428,400 

$336,400 Totals  0.278 $428,400 $92,000 
739-0089-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 83

 0.278

4230 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. PEREZ
GEORGE PEREZ
4230 W TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $348,600 G1  0.250 $435,700 

$348,600 Totals  0.250 $435,700 $87,100 
739-0090-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 84

 0.250

4216 W Tumblecreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T. COAKLEY
4216 TUMBLECREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $329,600 G1  0.276 $421,300 

$329,600 Totals  0.276 $421,300 $91,700 
739-0091-000

HIDDEN LAKES LOT 85

 0.276

6817 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARILOU MELCHER
PETER MELCHER
6817 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$22,100 $0 G1  0.097 $22,100 

$0 Totals  0.097 $22,100 $22,100 
739-0092-000

HIDDEN LAKES OUTLOT 1

 0.809

W Carolyn Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA M. LOSINSKI
NATHAN J. BUBLITZ
4250 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$19,200 $0 G1  0.058 $19,200 

$0 Totals  0.058 $19,200 $19,200 
739-0093-000

HIDDEN LAKES OUTLOT 2

 0.058

4238 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLINS JUDITH LIVING TRUST DT
4238 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$15,700 $0 G1  0.045 $15,700 

$0 Totals  0.045 $15,700 $15,700 
739-0095-000

HIDDEN LAKES OUTLOT 4

 0.045

4214 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN KLAMECKI
4214 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,500 $0 G1  0.020 $3,500 

$0 Totals  0.020 $3,500 $3,500 
739-0097-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 7

 0.020

7039 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. CHRISTOFFEL
MICHAEL J. BREWER
7039 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$17,900 $0 G1  0.088 $17,900 

$0 Totals  0.088 $17,900 $17,900 
739-0099-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 9

 0.088

7003 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN M. RASBERRY
GREGORY J. RASBERRY
7003 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$28,900 $0 G1  0.127 $28,900 

$0 Totals  0.127 $28,900 $28,900 
739-0100-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 10

 0.127

W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN KRATZ
JOSEPH A. KRATZ
4211 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$45,500 $0 G1  0.217 $45,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $45,500 $45,500 
739-0101-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 11

 0.217

4219 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA A. JAHN
RODNEY E. JAHN
4219 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$18,600 $0 G1  0.074 $18,600 

$0 Totals  0.074 $18,600 $18,600 
739-0102-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 12

 0.074

4227 W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

KAREN SCHROEDER
JEFFREY SCHROEDER
4227 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$26,300 $0 G1  0.151 $26,300 

$0 Totals  0.151 $26,300 $26,300 
739-0103-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 13

 0.151

4251 W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. CRAM
DAVID E. CRAM
4251 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$27,000 $0 G1  0.132 $27,000 

$0 Totals  0.132 $27,000 $27,000 
739-0108-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 18

 0.132

W Carmel Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

JAY T. TILLER
4247 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$24,200 $0 G1  0.088 $24,200 

$0 Totals  0.088 $24,200 $24,200 
739-0109-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 19

 0.088

4233 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROOPVIR KAUR
JASPREET SINGH
4233 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$18,100 $0 G1  0.067 $18,100 

$0 Totals  0.067 $18,100 $18,100 
739-0113-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 23

 0.067

W Carmel Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE MUSSA
MARK J. MUSSA
4129 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$400 $0 G1  0.113 $400 

$0 Totals  0.113 $400 $400 
739-0116-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 26

 0.113

S Tumblecreek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUMBLECREEK OWNERS ASSN  INC
PO BOX 320022
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,400 $0 G1  0.177 $44,400 

$0 Totals  0.177 $44,400 $44,400 
739-0117-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 27

 0.177

6900 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN LAST
TODD LAST
6900 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,300 $0 G1  0.059 $10,300 

$0 Totals  0.059 $10,300 $10,300 
739-0119-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 29

 0.059

S Tumblecreek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J. FORD
6916 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$14,300 $0 G1  0.041 $14,300 

$0 Totals  0.041 $14,300 $14,300 
739-0121-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 31

 0.041

6940 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN VALENTINE
BRUCE VALENTINE
6940 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,200 $0 G1  0.032 $11,200 

$0 Totals  0.032 $11,200 $11,200 
739-0122-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 32

 0.032

6948 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAY NELSON
JOHN BUNN
6948 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$4,900 $0 G1  0.014 $4,900 

$0 Totals  0.014 $4,900 $4,900 
739-0123-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 33

 0.014

6956 S Tumblecreek Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER BLANCHARD
JOSHUA ZAGORSKI
6956 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$8,000 $0 G1  0.031 $8,000 

$0 Totals  0.031 $8,000 $8,000 
739-0125-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 35

 0.031

6972 S Tumblecreek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

MARIE A. WOODS
RALPH T. WOODS JR
6972 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,600 $0 G1  0.061 $10,600 

$0 Totals  0.061 $10,600 $10,600 
739-0127-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 37

 0.061

4124 W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

LISA CLARK
EDWARD J. CLARK
4124 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$25,400 $0 G1  0.146 $25,400 

$0 Totals  0.146 $25,400 $25,400 
739-0128-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 38

 0.146

4116 W Pebble Beach Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA L. JUNGBLUTH
MICHAEL W. JUNGBLUTH
4116 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$14,800 $0 G1  0.085 $14,800 

$0 Totals  0.085 $14,800 $14,800 
739-0130-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 40

 0.085

4100 W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ
ALEJANDRO VAZQUEZ
4100 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,700 $0 G1  0.228 $39,700 

$0 Totals  0.228 $39,700 $39,700 
739-0131-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 41

 0.228

W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN BARRETT
TIMOTHY BARRETT
4101 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$14,100 $0 G1  0.081 $14,100 

$0 Totals  0.081 $14,100 $14,100 
739-0132-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 42 EXC S

 0.081

W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

SHERYL E. BOHNE
TIMOTHY P. BOHNE
4109 PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$16,200 $0 G1  0.059 $16,200 

$0 Totals  0.059 $16,200 $16,200 
739-0133-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 43

 0.590

W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. KOHAL
4133 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$30,500 $0 G1  0.144 $30,500 

$0 Totals  0.144 $30,500 $30,500 
739-0134-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 44

 0.144

W Pebble Beach Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CATHY A. WILD
4141 W PEBBLE BEACH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9479

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$13,900 $0 G1  0.091 $13,900 

$0 Totals  0.091 $13,900 $13,900 
739-0136-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 46

 0.091

7000 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. LOVREK
7000 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $0 G1  0.289 $93,900 

$0 Totals  0.289 $93,900 $93,900 
739-0137-000

PLAT OF OUTLOTS 1 THRU 5 OF TUMBLECREEK 
OUTLOT 47 EXC S

 0.289

S Tumblecreek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUMBLECREEK OWNER'S 
ASSOCIATIO
PO BOX 320022
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $381,400 G1  0.285 $474,600 

$381,400 Totals  0.285 $474,600 $93,200 
739-0138-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 86

 0.285

6809 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALECKA WEBER
ANDREW WEBER
6809 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $382,900 G1  0.272 $473,900 

$382,900 Totals  0.272 $473,900 $91,000 
739-0139-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 87

 0.272

6725 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. MATIAS
MICHAEL J. MATIAS
6725 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $379,000 G1  0.281 $471,500 

$379,000 Totals  0.281 $471,500 $92,500 
739-0140-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 88

 0.281

6713 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMED ELGHANNAM
6713 S TUMBLE CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8726

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,200 $380,600 G1  0.285 $473,800 

$380,600 Totals  0.285 $473,800 $93,200 
739-0141-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 89

 0.285

4205 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. CASCIO
DEBRA A. CASCIO
4205 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $355,800 G1  0.296 $450,900 

$355,800 Totals  0.296 $450,900 $95,100 
739-0142-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 90

 0.296

4213 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. DAHLBERG
JEFFREY A. DAHLBERG
4213 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $340,500 G1  0.373 $449,100 

$340,500 Totals  0.373 $449,100 $108,600 
739-0143-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 91

 0.373

4225 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN J. KAIS
PAUL G. KAIS
4225 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $321,800 G1  0.411 $437,000 

$321,800 Totals  0.411 $437,000 $115,200 
739-0144-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 92

 0.411

4235 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN J. KRUEGER
RICHARD A. KRUEGER
4235 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $330,600 G1  0.256 $418,800 

$330,600 Totals  0.256 $418,800 $88,200 
739-0145-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 93

 0.256

4236 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL L. BARRY
MICHAEL J. BARRY
4236 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $387,400 G1  0.262 $476,600 

$387,400 Totals  0.262 $476,600 $89,200 
739-0146-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 94

 0.262

4228 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MACINTOSH
WILLIAM J. HENDERSON
4228 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $418,300 G1  0.318 $517,300 

$418,300 Totals  0.318 $517,300 $99,000 
739-0147-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 95

 0.318

4220 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDY BEISNER
RICHARD BEISNER
4220 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,100 $432,000 G1  0.405 $546,100 

$432,000 Totals  0.405 $546,100 $114,100 
739-0148-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 96

 0.405

4212 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLSON ERIK J & REBECCA LEE 202
4212 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,400 $291,400 G1  0.770 $433,800 

$291,400 Totals  0.770 $433,800 $142,400 
739-0149-001

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 97 & HIDDEN LAKES 
ADDN NO 5

 0.770

4204 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA BOLDA
JACE BOLDA
4204 W TUMBLE CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $324,700 G1  0.289 $418,600 

$324,700 Totals  0.289 $418,600 $93,900 
739-0150-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 98

 0.289

6706 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

IGNATOWSKI JAMES & JACQUELYN L
6706 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $337,600 G1  0.283 $430,500 

$337,600 Totals  0.283 $430,500 $92,900 
739-0151-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 99

 0.283

6714 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOEBERNIK MICHAEL E & MARY ANN
6714 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $371,000 G1  0.283 $463,900 

$371,000 Totals  0.283 $463,900 $92,900 
739-0152-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 100

 0.283

6722 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANJANA MUDAMBI
BHAVIK DESAI
6722 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $342,100 G1  0.254 $429,900 

$342,100 Totals  0.254 $429,900 $87,800 
739-0153-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 101

 0.254

4034 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. SCHMIDT
RANDALL A. SCHMIDT
4034 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $333,400 G1  0.313 $431,500 

$333,400 Totals  0.313 $431,500 $98,100 
739-0154-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 102

 0.313

4033 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. GILSINGER
GREGORY P. GILSINGER
4033 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,300 $375,000 G1  0.314 $473,300 

$375,000 Totals  0.314 $473,300 $98,300 
739-0155-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 1 LOT 103

 0.314

6828 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE DUNSWORTH
TERRY DUNSWORTH
6828 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $279,100 G1  0.320 $378,400 

$279,100 Totals  0.320 $378,400 $99,300 
739-0156-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 104

 0.320

4028 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAHMOUD ALSHARKAWI
4028 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $277,600 G1  0.294 $372,400 

$277,600 Totals  0.294 $372,400 $94,800 
739-0157-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 105

 0.294

4022 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN OLEWINSKI
4022 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $327,200 G1  0.294 $422,000 

$327,200 Totals  0.294 $422,000 $94,800 
739-0158-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 106

 0.294

4016 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

JHSF TRANSITION TRUST OF 
OCTOB
4016 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $343,300 G1  0.294 $438,100 

$343,300 Totals  0.294 $438,100 $94,800 
739-0159-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 107

 0.294

4010 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE R. WETZEL
PETER W. LAKICH
4010 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $344,800 G1  0.307 $441,900 

$344,800 Totals  0.307 $441,900 $97,100 
739-0160-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 108

 0.307

4004 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

GENTZ  STEVEN & ANNE 
REVOCABLE
4004 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8727

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $352,900 G1  0.358 $458,800 

$352,900 Totals  0.358 $458,800 $105,900 
739-0161-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 109

 0.358

3928 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE K. NARRAI
HENRY R. NARRAI
3928 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,500 $347,300 G1  0.459 $470,800 

$347,300 Totals  0.459 $470,800 $123,500 
739-0162-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 110

 0.459

3922 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE THON
JAMES M. THON
3922 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,000 $467,200 G1  0.669 $605,200 

$467,200 Totals  0.669 $605,200 $138,000 
739-0163-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 111

 0.669

3916 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY ZINGSHEIM
JEFFREY ZINGSHEIM
3916 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $345,600 G1  0.353 $450,700 

$345,600 Totals  0.353 $450,700 $105,100 
739-0164-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 112

 0.353

3910 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLGER NANO
3910 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $474,600 G1  0.386 $585,400 

$474,600 Totals  0.386 $585,400 $110,800 
739-0165-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 113

 0.386

3904 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY SOCHA
ARTHUR N. SOCHA
3904 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $542,400 G1  0.382 $652,500 

$542,400 Totals  0.382 $652,500 $110,100 
739-0167-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 115

 0.382

3840 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

BALBIR K. TOOR
KARAM S. TOOR
3840 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,400 $470,300 G1  0.344 $599,700 

$470,300 Totals  0.344 $599,700 $129,400 
739-0168-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 116

 0.344

3841 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL M. DORSCHNER
3841 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $409,600 G1  0.313 $532,200 

$409,600 Totals  0.313 $532,200 $122,600 
739-0169-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 117

 0.313

3905 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWICKE SUSAN E REVOC TRUST 
DT
3905 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$126,500 $464,800 G1  0.331 $591,300 

$464,800 Totals  0.331 $591,300 $126,500 
739-0170-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 118

 0.331

3911 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAMCZYK REVOC LIVING TRUST 
DT
3911 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $418,600 G1  0.331 $545,100 

$418,600 Totals  0.331 $545,100 $126,500 
739-0171-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 119

 0.331

3917 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. MCCOMB
SHAWN J. MCCOMB
3917 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,400 $437,900 G1  0.344 $567,300 

$437,900 Totals  0.344 $567,300 $129,400 
739-0172-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 120

 0.344

3923 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETHANY J. DILLON
ERIK H. DILLON
3923 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $534,500 G1  0.327 $660,200 

$534,500 Totals  0.327 $660,200 $125,700 
739-0173-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 121

 0.327

4003 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANITA ANSELMO
JULIO S. ANSELMO
4003 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $385,400 G1  0.327 $511,100 

$385,400 Totals  0.327 $511,100 $125,700 
739-0174-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 122

 0.327

4009 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOREEN LUCHT
THOMAS C. LUCHT
4009 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $401,000 G1  0.327 $526,700 

$401,000 Totals  0.327 $526,700 $125,700 
739-0175-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 123

 0.327

4015 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

REAM J. BAHHUR
AHMED L. ABUBAKER
4015 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $452,700 G1  0.327 $578,400 

$452,700 Totals  0.327 $578,400 $125,700 
739-0176-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 124

 0.327

4021 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. FOECKLER
JAMIE J. FOECKLER
4021 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,700 $383,800 G1  0.327 $509,500 

$383,800 Totals  0.327 $509,500 $125,700 
739-0177-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 2 LOT 125

 0.327

4027 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

MONIQUE HARTWIG
JOHN EMER
4027 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $448,000 G1  0.288 $541,700 

$448,000 Totals  0.288 $541,700 $93,700 
739-0178-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 126

 0.288

6821 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAYLEY IRELAND
JASON IRELAND
6821 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $368,800 G1  0.403 $482,600 

$368,800 Totals  0.403 $482,600 $113,800 
739-0179-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 127

 0.403

6811 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILL A. RANDALL
6811 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8771

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $351,500 G1  0.284 $444,500 

$351,500 Totals  0.284 $444,500 $93,000 
739-0180-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 128

 0.284

6814 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELISE S. GORDON
TERRY M. GORDON
6814 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $310,700 G1  0.328 $411,400 

$310,700 Totals  0.328 $411,400 $100,700 
739-0181-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 129

 0.328

6822 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL ZEKA
GREGORY DIETZ
6822 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $378,500 G1  0.377 $487,700 

$378,500 Totals  0.377 $487,700 $109,200 
739-0182-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 130

 0.377

6828 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

DINKY AHUJA
DEEPAK AHUJA
6828 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,300 $393,000 G1  0.383 $503,300 

$393,000 Totals  0.383 $503,300 $110,300 
739-0183-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 131

 0.383

3812 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

D D. MORGANJONATHAN
T T. MORGANTASHA
3812 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,800 $452,700 G1  0.323 $552,500 

$452,700 Totals  0.323 $552,500 $99,800 
739-0184-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 132

 0.323

3788 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEORGIA KARELLAS
3788 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $367,300 G1  0.299 $463,000 

$367,300 Totals  0.299 $463,000 $95,700 
739-0185-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 133

 0.299

3754 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

KULWANT DHILLON
3754 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $353,300 G1  0.315 $451,700 

$353,300 Totals  0.315 $451,700 $98,400 
739-0186-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 134

 0.315

3684 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA KOSOWSKI
CHARLES KOSOWSKI
3684 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $456,700 G1  0.327 $582,400 

$456,700 Totals  0.327 $582,400 $125,700 
739-0187-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 135

 0.327

3825 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROWLAND  PATRICIA - REV LIV TR
ROWLAND PATRICK - REV LIV TRUS
3825 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $541,500 G1  0.327 $667,200 

$541,500 Totals  0.327 $667,200 $125,700 
739-0188-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 136

 0.327

3811 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA M. KONZ
RICHARD C. KONZ
3811 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $534,300 G1  0.327 $660,000 

$534,300 Totals  0.327 $660,000 $125,700 
739-0189-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 137

 0.327

3769 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACHOWIAK  ELIZABETH - LIV TR
STACHOWIAK KEITH R - LIV TR
3769 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $374,400 G1  0.327 $500,100 

$374,400 Totals  0.327 $500,100 $125,700 
739-0190-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 138

 0.327

3733 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY Q. CAZARIN
LUIS F. CAZARIN
3733 W JERELIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$135,500 $509,700 G1  0.372 $645,200 

$509,700 Totals  0.372 $645,200 $135,500 
739-0191-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 139

 0.372

3681 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET L. CLAPPER
JON E. CLAPPER
3681 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,900 $395,600 G1  0.383 $533,500 

$395,600 Totals  0.383 $533,500 $137,900 
739-0192-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 140

 0.383

3647 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. HAJDASZ
LANCE A. HAJDASZ
3647 JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,400 $432,000 G1  0.381 $569,400 

$432,000 Totals  0.381 $569,400 $137,400 
739-0193-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 141

 0.381

3611 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE M. SZYMANSKI
3611 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8775

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $390,400 G1  0.372 $525,900 

$390,400 Totals  0.372 $525,900 $135,500 
739-0194-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 142

 0.372

3575 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETH M. DEVINGER
EDWARD G. DEVINGER
3575 JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,300 $394,100 G1  0.371 $529,400 

$394,100 Totals  0.371 $529,400 $135,300 
739-0195-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 143

 0.371

3551 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN VILLAREAL
HUMBERTO VILLAREAL
3551 JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,000 $329,500 G1  0.287 $446,500 

$329,500 Totals  0.287 $446,500 $117,000 
739-0196-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 144

 0.287

6991 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KAMIL H. TRIVEDI
6991 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $375,500 G1  0.261 $486,800 

$375,500 Totals  0.261 $486,800 $111,300 
739-0197-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 145

 0.261

3566 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. RASZEJA
TERRY R. RASZEJA
3566 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,300 $265,800 G1  0.261 $377,100 

$265,800 Totals  0.261 $377,100 $111,300 
739-0198-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 146

 0.261

3596 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY M. WOJCINSKI
JASON M. WOJCINSKI
3596 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $386,100 G1  0.230 $486,300 

$386,100 Totals  0.230 $486,300 $100,200 
739-0199-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 147

 0.230

3624 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

HAUGH DONALD J & KATHLEEN A - 
3624 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $409,400 G1  0.230 $509,600 

$409,400 Totals  0.230 $509,600 $100,200 
739-0200-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 148

 0.230

3658 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANICE O. DAVIE
3658 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,400 $395,200 G1  0.235 $497,600 

$395,200 Totals  0.235 $497,600 $102,400 
739-0201-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 149

 0.235

3676 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA I. KAST
3676 CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $374,900 G1  0.278 $489,900 

$374,900 Totals  0.278 $489,900 $115,000 
739-0202-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 150

 0.278

3696 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDA SALZBURGER
RANDALL SALZBURGER
3696 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,700 $352,800 G1  0.272 $466,500 

$352,800 Totals  0.272 $466,500 $113,700 
739-0203-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 151

 0.272

3726 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA JURADO
3726 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $386,400 G1  0.275 $500,700 

$386,400 Totals  0.275 $500,700 $114,300 
739-0204-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 152

 0.275

3754 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

PRITI SURANA
RAJIV SURANA
3754 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$116,300 $369,800 G1  0.284 $486,100 

$369,800 Totals  0.284 $486,100 $116,300 
739-0205-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 153

 0.284

3776 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HAYES
LYNN HAYES
3776 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8783

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $367,700 G1  0.275 $482,000 

$367,700 Totals  0.275 $482,000 $114,300 
739-0206-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 154

 0.275

3792 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMER K. MASOUD
3792 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $0 G1  0.295 $118,700 

$0 Totals  0.295 $118,700 $118,700 
739-0207-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 155

 0.295

3800 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. MARKI
JO P. MARKI
2512 W ALVINA
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $380,000 G1  0.258 $490,600 

$380,000 Totals  0.258 $490,600 $110,600 
739-0208-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 156

 0.258

3828 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. KRUEGER
DANNY F. KRUEGER
3828 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $505,300 G1  0.258 $615,900 

$505,300 Totals  0.258 $615,900 $110,600 
739-0209-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 157

 0.258

3866 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUCIA A. FRITTITTA
PETER FRITTITTA
3866 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $324,100 G1  0.278 $439,100 

$324,100 Totals  0.278 $439,100 $115,000 
739-0210-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 158

 0.278

3892 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUREERAT NOINAJ
CHRISTOPHER NOINAJ
3892 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $405,700 G1  0.310 $527,700 

$405,700 Totals  0.310 $527,700 $122,000 
739-0211-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 159

 0.310

3908 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

STUART J. GOCK
3908 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,000 $378,200 G1  0.324 $503,200 

$378,200 Totals  0.324 $503,200 $125,000 
739-0212-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 160

 0.324

3926 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. ZAPF
STEVEN J. SCHUTZ
3926 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $368,000 G1  0.308 $489,500 

$368,000 Totals  0.308 $489,500 $121,500 
739-0213-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 161

 0.308

3962 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. VANGRINSVEN
MICHAEL T. VANGRINSVEN
3962 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,400 $432,800 G1  0.257 $543,200 

$432,800 Totals  0.257 $543,200 $110,400 
739-0214-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 162

 0.257

4000 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

DENA D. O'DONNELL
PATRICK R. O'DONNELL
4000 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,000 $364,200 G1  0.269 $477,200 

$364,200 Totals  0.269 $477,200 $113,000 
739-0215-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 163

 0.269

4030 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANN GARDNER
MICHAEL J. GARDNER
4030 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $373,700 G1  0.478 $500,500 

$373,700 Totals  0.478 $500,500 $126,800 
739-0216-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 164

 0.478

4033 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISZTIAN NEMETH
KEE CHAN
4033 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $371,300 G1  0.358 $477,200 

$371,300 Totals  0.358 $477,200 $105,900 
739-0217-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 165

 0.358

4007 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA PAGE
MARCUS PAGE
4007 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $293,700 G1  0.398 $406,600 

$293,700 Totals  0.398 $406,600 $112,900 
739-0218-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 166

 0.398

3991 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. PEARSON
KYLE E. PEARSON
3991 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$110,100 $351,100 G1  0.382 $461,200 

$351,100 Totals  0.382 $461,200 $110,100 
739-0219-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 167

 0.382

7023 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

JODI L. LUTZENBERGER
DAVID J. LUTZENBERGER
7023 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $293,900 G1  0.393 $405,900 

$293,900 Totals  0.393 $405,900 $112,000 
739-0220-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 168

 0.393

7051 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE WASHBURN
CHARLES WASHBURN
7051 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $295,300 G1  0.306 $392,200 

$295,300 Totals  0.306 $392,200 $96,900 
739-0221-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 169

 0.306

7071 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

KALYANI BOYAPATI
RAMPANDU BOYAPATI
7071 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,200 $316,000 G1  0.417 $432,200 

$316,000 Totals  0.417 $432,200 $116,200 
739-0222-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 170 EXC THE S 7.26 
FT FOR AVE

 0.417

7083 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

DELIA ROEMBKE
PAUL ROEMBKE
7083 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,800 $367,100 G1  0.449 $488,900 

$367,100 Totals  0.449 $488,900 $121,800 
739-0223-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 171 EXC S 7.26 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.449

7086 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

VANESA CARMONA-LEWIS
BRIAN LEWIS
7086 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $357,200 G1  0.446 $478,500 

$357,200 Totals  0.446 $478,500 $121,300 
739-0224-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 172 EXC S 7.26 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.446

7070 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. WANG
MICHAEL E. WANG
7070 CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $371,300 G1  0.276 $463,000 

$371,300 Totals  0.276 $463,000 $91,700 
739-0225-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 173

 0.276

7050 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L. CARDEN
MICHAEL J. CARDEN
7050 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,700 $389,300 G1  0.276 $481,000 

$389,300 Totals  0.276 $481,000 $91,700 
739-0226-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 174

 0.276

7024 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

PRATIMA KARKI
BIBEK GYAWALI
7024 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $288,200 G1  0.276 $379,900 

$288,200 Totals  0.276 $379,900 $91,700 
739-0227-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 175

 0.276

7012 S Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. FABIAN
7012 S CYPRESS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $361,200 G1  0.288 $454,900 

$361,200 Totals  0.288 $454,900 $93,700 
739-0228-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 176

 0.288

3927 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL M. GIRARDIN
NATHAN J. GIRARDIN
3927 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $475,900 G1  0.267 $566,000 

$475,900 Totals  0.267 $566,000 $90,100 
739-0229-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 177

 0.267

3901 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

SAHAR QAROUT
YOUSEF THAHER
3901 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8791

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $379,400 G1  0.278 $471,400 

$379,400 Totals  0.278 $471,400 $92,000 
739-0230-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 178

 0.278

3875 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. SCHUSTER
3875 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $325,700 G1  0.276 $417,400 

$325,700 Totals  0.276 $417,400 $91,700 
739-0231-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 179

 0.276

3831 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE NEWVILLE
3831 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $395,100 G1  0.277 $486,900 

$395,100 Totals  0.277 $486,900 $91,800 
739-0232-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 180

 0.277

3801 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

OLGA G. CEBALLOS
NICHOLAS C. JANISZEWSKI
3801 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,300 $335,600 G1  0.297 $430,900 

$335,600 Totals  0.297 $430,900 $95,300 
739-0233-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 181

 0.297

3789 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA M. SHAUGER
NEAL J. CAMPBELL II
3789 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $340,100 G1  0.369 $448,000 

$340,100 Totals  0.369 $448,000 $107,900 
739-0234-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 182

 0.369

3769 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

PUJA MUNIKAR
SHRESTHA GOPAL
3769 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $404,400 G1  0.465 $529,000 

$404,400 Totals  0.465 $529,000 $124,600 
739-0235-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 183

 0.465

3753 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVENSON J. KUNAMALLA
SRIKANTH R. THUMMA
3753 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $349,800 G1  0.353 $454,900 

$349,800 Totals  0.353 $454,900 $105,100 
739-0236-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 184

 0.353

3725 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRISTA KLEPPIN
3725 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $277,400 G1  0.267 $367,500 

$277,400 Totals  0.267 $367,500 $90,100 
739-0237-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 185

 0.267

3695 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

CLIFFORD KREBS
3695 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $292,300 G1  0.278 $384,300 

$292,300 Totals  0.278 $384,300 $92,000 
739-0238-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 186

 0.278

3677 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE L. MASS
DANIEL M. MASS
3677 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $311,200 G1  0.278 $403,200 

$311,200 Totals  0.278 $403,200 $92,000 
739-0239-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 187

 0.278

3657 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

DORIS GUZIKOWSKI
GREG GUZIKOWSKI
3657 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,000 $321,400 G1  0.278 $413,400 

$321,400 Totals  0.278 $413,400 $92,000 
739-0240-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 188

 0.278

3623 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMANDEEP TOOR
PARAMJIT TOOR
3623 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $271,200 G1  0.261 $360,200 

$271,200 Totals  0.261 $360,200 $89,000 
739-0241-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 189

 0.261

3595 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. BEAUMONT
ANDREW L. BEAUMONT
3595 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $0 G1  0.261 $89,000 

$0 Totals  0.261 $89,000 $89,000 
739-0242-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 190

 0.261

3563 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

KIRIAKI  INC
7001 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $438,400 G1  0.287 $532,000 

$438,400 Totals  0.287 $532,000 $93,600 
739-0243-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 191

 0.287

7001 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KIRIAKI  INC
7001 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $357,900 G1  0.393 $469,900 

$357,900 Totals  0.393 $469,900 $112,000 
739-0245-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 LOT 193

 0.393

4039 W Cypress Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA WEBSTER
JONATHAN L. WEBSTER
4039 W CYPRESS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,300 $0 G1  8.090 $2,300 

$0 Totals  8.090 $2,300 $2,300 
739-0246-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 OUTLOT 1 18.09 ACRES

 8.090

S Tumblecreek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUMBLECREEK OWNERS ASSOC
PO BOX 320022
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$900 $0 G1  0.276 $900 

$0 Totals  0.276 $900 $900 
739-0247-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 OUTLOT 2

 0.276

W Jerelin Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUMBLECREEK OWNERS ASSOC
PO BOX 320022
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$900 $0 G1  0.260 $900 

$0 Totals  0.260 $900 $900 
739-0248-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 3 OUTLOT 3

 0.260

S 35th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUMBLECREEK OWNERS ASSOC
PO BOX 320022
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $334,100 G1  0.281 $426,600 

$334,100 Totals  0.281 $426,600 $92,500 
739-0250-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 194

 0.281

3525 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE B. KADDATZ
3525 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $345,100 G1  0.333 $446,700 

$345,100 Totals  0.333 $446,700 $101,600 
739-0251-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 195

 0.333

6813 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET FORTMAN
WILLIAM FORTMAN
6813 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $360,900 G1  0.430 $479,400 

$360,900 Totals  0.430 $479,400 $118,500 
739-0252-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 196

 0.430

6819 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA M. SCHMIDLING
JEFFREY P. SCHMIDLING
6819 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,900 $355,000 G1  0.392 $466,900 

$355,000 Totals  0.392 $466,900 $111,900 
739-0253-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 197

 0.392

6825 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA BARRETO
ANTONIO BARRETO
6825 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,700 $303,200 G1  0.374 $411,900 

$303,200 Totals  0.374 $411,900 $108,700 
739-0254-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 198

 0.374

6831 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

R&K MANGAN FAMILY LIMITED PART
10735 S CICERO AVE
OAK LAWN  IL 60453

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $377,600 G1  0.402 $491,200 

$377,600 Totals  0.402 $491,200 $113,600 
739-0255-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 199

 0.402

6837 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. FRITTITTA
6837 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,000 $393,100 G1  0.404 $507,100 

$393,100 Totals  0.404 $507,100 $114,000 
739-0256-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 200

 0.404

6843 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN S. GONZALEZ
6843 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $392,100 G1  0.426 $509,900 

$392,100 Totals  0.426 $509,900 $117,800 
739-0257-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 201

 0.426

6849 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

BURRELL JAMI - LIVING TRUST DT
6849 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $453,300 G1  0.431 $572,000 

$453,300 Totals  0.431 $572,000 $118,700 
739-0258-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 202

 0.431

6855 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBBY SPOTT
STEVEN SPOTT
6855 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $382,900 G1  0.389 $494,200 

$382,900 Totals  0.389 $494,200 $111,300 
739-0259-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 203

 0.389

6861 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. LAKICH
MILAN MATOVICH
6861 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $343,900 G1  0.335 $445,800 

$343,900 Totals  0.335 $445,800 $101,900 
739-0260-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 204

 0.335

6867 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY J. SWARTHOUT
6867 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $347,500 G1  0.308 $444,700 

$347,500 Totals  0.308 $444,700 $97,200 
739-0261-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 205

 0.308

6873 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMIE L. SMITH
STEVEN SMITH
6873 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $367,600 G1  0.244 $452,600 

$367,600 Totals  0.244 $452,600 $85,000 
739-0262-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 206

 0.244

6879 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHAMA SAIYED
FARZANDHASAN SAIYED
6879 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,700 $406,200 G1  0.351 $510,900 

$406,200 Totals  0.351 $510,900 $104,700 
739-0263-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 207

 0.351

3630 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI M. HERNANDEZ
CESAR HERNANDEZ
3630 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $407,600 G1  0.342 $510,800 

$407,600 Totals  0.342 $510,800 $103,200 
739-0264-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 208

 0.342

3562 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY PERRIGO
STEVEN PERRIGO
3562 JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $659,700 G1  0.464 $784,100 

$659,700 Totals  0.464 $784,100 $124,400 
739-0266-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 210

 0.464

6922 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. MCCLURE
6922 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $384,800 G1  0.350 $489,300 

$384,800 Totals  0.350 $489,300 $104,500 
739-0267-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 211

 0.350

6898 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN VOJVODICH
STEPHAN VOJVODICH
6898 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,800 $332,700 G1  0.346 $436,500 

$332,700 Totals  0.346 $436,500 $103,800 
739-0268-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 212

 0.346

6890 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN MCGUIRE
6890 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8354

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $385,100 G1  0.353 $490,200 

$385,100 Totals  0.353 $490,200 $105,100 
739-0269-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 213

 0.353

6882 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. KRAUSE
MARK S. KRAUSE
6882 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $375,400 G1  0.301 $471,400 

$375,400 Totals  0.301 $471,400 $96,000 
739-0270-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 214

 0.301

6874 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAMANJIT S. LAKHANPAL
JASPREET KAUR
6874 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,100 $412,400 G1  0.273 $503,500 

$412,400 Totals  0.273 $503,500 $91,100 
739-0271-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 215

 0.273

6866 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLA AWAD
EYAD ALMUGHRABI
6866 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $410,900 G1  0.273 $502,000 

$410,900 Totals  0.273 $502,000 $91,100 
739-0272-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 216

 0.273

6858 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

SADHANA BIENZEN
TIMOTHY BIENZEN
6858 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $525,000 G1  0.279 $617,200 

$525,000 Totals  0.279 $617,200 $92,200 
739-0273-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 217

 0.279

6850 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. POWLESS
MARK R. POWLESS
6850 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $372,200 G1  0.279 $464,400 

$372,200 Totals  0.279 $464,400 $92,200 
739-0274-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 218

 0.279

6842 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARSOUR JAMIL
6842 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $380,100 G1  0.301 $476,100 

$380,100 Totals  0.301 $476,100 $96,000 
739-0275-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 219

 0.301

6834 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE SOMOLES
MATTHEW SOMOLES
6834 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,500 $447,400 G1  0.407 $561,900 

$447,400 Totals  0.407 $561,900 $114,500 
739-0276-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 220

 0.407

6826 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARLAN AND SARGENT 2023 JOINT 
6826 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $425,300 G1  0.480 $552,500 

$425,300 Totals  0.480 $552,500 $127,200 
739-0277-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 221

 0.480

6818 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

HESSIL STEVEN & ANN - REV TRUS
6818 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,900 $364,400 G1  0.283 $457,300 

$364,400 Totals  0.283 $457,300 $92,900 
739-0278-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 222

 0.283

6810 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA A. MORRISON
STEVEN W. MORRISON JR
6810 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $413,200 G1  0.305 $509,900 

$413,200 Totals  0.305 $509,900 $96,700 
739-0279-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 223

 0.305

6780 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. ROLAND
JACOB L. ROLAND
6780 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $453,600 G1  0.268 $543,900 

$453,600 Totals  0.268 $543,900 $90,300 
739-0280-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 224

 0.268

6768 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. KURUTZ
NICOLAS S. KURUTZ
6768 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $349,900 G1  0.324 $449,900 

$349,900 Totals  0.324 $449,900 $100,000 
739-0281-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 225

 0.324

6746 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LANA HANDLE
3827 MOSS ROSE DR
NASHVILLE  TN 37216

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,100 $383,100 G1  0.439 $503,200 

$383,100 Totals  0.439 $503,200 $120,100 
739-0282-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 226

 0.439

6724 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. GEHLHOFF
PETER C. GEHLHOFF
6724 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $348,400 G1  0.369 $456,300 

$348,400 Totals  0.369 $456,300 $107,900 
739-0283-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 227

 0.369

6769 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. PELLETIER
JAMES PELLETIER
6769 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $372,200 G1  0.333 $473,800 

$372,200 Totals  0.333 $473,800 $101,600 
739-0284-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 228

 0.333

6781 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. CHERRY
JAMES J. CHERRY
6781 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,500 $363,200 G1  0.304 $459,700 

$363,200 Totals  0.304 $459,700 $96,500 
739-0285-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 229

 0.304

6803 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUANGMALY K. SAYPANYA
6803 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $442,100 G1  0.287 $535,700 

$442,100 Totals  0.287 $535,700 $93,600 
739-0286-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 230

 0.287

6815 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILTON REVOCABLE TRUST DTD 12/
6815 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $360,300 G1  0.247 $446,400 

$360,300 Totals  0.247 $446,400 $86,100 
739-0287-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 231

 0.247

6831 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS COFFEY
JUDITH J. DJURINA
6831 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $337,300 G1  0.331 $438,500 

$337,300 Totals  0.331 $438,500 $101,200 
739-0288-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 232

 0.331

6839 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. DZIUBEK
DAWN M. DZIUBEK
6839 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $349,000 G1  0.331 $450,200 

$349,000 Totals  0.331 $450,200 $101,200 
739-0289-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 233

 0.331

6847 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRAVUNDER FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRU
6847 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $351,300 G1  0.331 $452,500 

$351,300 Totals  0.331 $452,500 $101,200 
739-0290-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 234

 0.331

6855 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

NABILA BADAD
ODEH BADAD
6855 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $356,900 G1  0.326 $457,300 

$356,900 Totals  0.326 $457,300 $100,400 
739-0291-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 235

 0.326

6863 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. CALLIES
FREDERICK C. CALLIES JR
6863 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 242 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,400 $381,300 G1  0.286 $474,700 

$381,300 Totals  0.286 $474,700 $93,400 
739-0292-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 236

 0.286

6871 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY JOHNSON
ROY JOHNSON
6871 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $357,400 G1  0.258 $445,900 

$357,400 Totals  0.258 $445,900 $88,500 
739-0293-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 237

 0.258

6885 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA SIMMONS
MICHAEL SIMMONS
6885 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $340,100 G1  0.269 $430,500 

$340,100 Totals  0.269 $430,500 $90,400 
739-0294-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 238

 0.269

6899 S Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI BAUDRY
JEFFREY BAUDRY
6899 S DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $313,300 G1  0.262 $402,500 

$313,300 Totals  0.262 $402,500 $89,200 
739-0295-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 239

 0.262

6864 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY D. ROVENTINI
6864 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $358,600 G1  0.311 $456,300 

$358,600 Totals  0.311 $456,300 $97,700 
739-0296-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 240

 0.311

6856 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SALAM IMSEITEF
6856 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $357,200 G1  0.343 $460,500 

$357,200 Totals  0.343 $460,500 $103,300 
739-0297-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 241

 0.343

6848 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

WEN J. LAI
YONG K. LAI
6848 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $381,400 G1  0.352 $486,300 

$381,400 Totals  0.352 $486,300 $104,900 
739-0298-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 242

 0.352

6840 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

TESCH  DANIEL B & BONNIE S LIV
6840 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$112,400 $422,100 G1  0.395 $534,500 

$422,100 Totals  0.395 $534,500 $112,400 
739-0299-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 243

 0.395

6834 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

VILLARREAL  LUIS EDUARDO & ANA
6834 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8353

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $383,000 G1  0.373 $491,600 

$383,000 Totals  0.373 $491,600 $108,600 
739-0300-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 244

 0.373

6826 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARAREH N. TEHRANI
ALIREZA H. RAVANDI
6826 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $351,100 G1  0.344 $454,600 

$351,100 Totals  0.344 $454,600 $103,500 
739-0301-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 245

 0.344

6818 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KONKOL JAMES P & EILEEN A - RE
6818 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $406,800 G1  0.305 $503,500 

$406,800 Totals  0.305 $503,500 $96,700 
739-0302-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 LOT 246

 0.305

6812 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN M. FREDRIKSEN
JOHN L. FREDRIKSEN
6812 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,700 $0 G1  0.027 $4,700 

$0 Totals  0.027 $4,700 $4,700 
739-0303-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDN NO 4 OUTLOT 1

 0.027

3684 W Jerelin Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA KOSOWSKI
CHARLES KOSOWSKI
3684 W JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,100 G1  0.087 $246,900 

$174,100 Totals  0.087 $246,900 $72,800 
739-0304-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3602

 0.087

3602 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

HANNAH CARTER
3602 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,600 G1  0.087 $247,400 

$174,600 Totals  0.087 $247,400 $72,800 
739-0305-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3604

 0.087

3604 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFF PETRO
3604 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0306-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3606

 0.087

3606 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAGDALENA A. ZIETARA
TOMASZ J. ZIETARA
3606 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0307-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3608

 0.087

3608 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. KROLL
3608 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0308-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3610

 0.087

3610 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORI J. BLAZEK
3610 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0309-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3612

 0.087

3612 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. SMITH
JAMES SMITH
3612 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $206,000 G1  0.087 $278,800 

$206,000 Totals  0.087 $278,800 $72,800 
739-0310-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3614

 0.087

3614 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHERYL KATHRENS
ANTHONY KATHRENS
3614 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $205,500 G1  0.087 $278,300 

$205,500 Totals  0.087 $278,300 $72,800 
739-0311-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3616

 0.087

3616 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA A. SLECHTA
3616 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $205,500 G1  0.087 $278,300 

$205,500 Totals  0.087 $278,300 $72,800 
739-0312-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3618

 0.087

3618 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ABBY L. PARKER
CHRISTOPHER J. PARKER
3618 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$72,800 $206,000 G1  0.087 $278,800 

$206,000 Totals  0.087 $278,800 $72,800 
739-0313-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3620

 0.087

3620 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. FRENCH
MARY J. ENGLISH-FRENCH
3620 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $177,000 G1  0.087 $249,800 

$177,000 Totals  0.087 $249,800 $72,800 
739-0314-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3622

 0.087

3622 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA C. KOLBE
3622 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0315-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3624

 0.087

3624 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD G. BANDKOWSKI
JANET K. BANDKOWSKI
3624 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0316-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3626

 0.087

3626 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAKE A. BOHMAN
3626 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0317-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3628

 0.087

3628 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE G. CARREON
3628 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,600 G1  0.087 $247,400 

$174,600 Totals  0.087 $247,400 $72,800 
739-0318-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3630

 0.087

3630 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ABDALLAH A. ALMUGHRABI
3630 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,100 G1  0.087 $246,900 

$174,100 Totals  0.087 $246,900 $72,800 
739-0319-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 UNIT 3632

 0.087

3632 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD A. ASSAD
ODAI N. ASSAD
3632 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,800 $174,100 G1  0.087 $246,900 

$174,100 Totals  0.087 $246,900 $72,800 
739-0320-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3540

 0.087

3540 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN VOLL
3540 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,600 G1  0.087 $247,400 

$174,600 Totals  0.087 $247,400 $72,800 
739-0321-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3542

 0.087

3542 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE A. STONE
3542 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0322-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3544

 0.087

3544 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GAIL L. BONOFIGLIO
3544 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0323-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3546

 0.087

3546 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSH NELSON
3546 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0324-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3548

 0.087

3548 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GASPERETTI  MARY E REVOCABLE T
3548 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0325-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3550

 0.087

3550 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. JOHNSON
3550 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $206,000 G1  0.087 $278,800 

$206,000 Totals  0.087 $278,800 $72,800 
739-0326-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3552

 0.087

3552 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. TINCUP
3552 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,800 $205,500 G1  0.087 $278,300 

$205,500 Totals  0.087 $278,300 $72,800 
739-0327-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3554

 0.087

3554 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SIMENC ANTON & CAROL FAMILY TR
3554 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $205,500 G1  0.087 $278,300 

$205,500 Totals  0.087 $278,300 $72,800 
739-0328-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3556

 0.087

3556 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUPINDER S. ARORA
7630 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8252

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $206,000 G1  0.087 $278,800 

$206,000 Totals  0.087 $278,800 $72,800 
739-0329-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3558

 0.087

3558 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SENGBUSCH FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRU
18325 GULF BLVD APT 206
REDINGTON SHORES  FL 33708-1056

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0330-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3560

 0.087

3560 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J. KARPINSKI
3560 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0331-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3562

 0.087

3562 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LOIS A. LUDOWESE
3562 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0332-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3564

 0.087

3564 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J. LYNCH
3564 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0333-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3566

 0.087

3566 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA LOPATA
3566 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,800 $174,600 G1  0.087 $247,400 

$174,600 Totals  0.087 $247,400 $72,800 
739-0334-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3568

 0.087

3568 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. LAROCQUE
3568 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,100 G1  0.087 $246,900 

$174,100 Totals  0.087 $246,900 $72,800 
739-0335-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3570

 0.087

3570 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. EINERT
3570 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8323

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,100 G1  0.087 $246,900 

$174,100 Totals  0.087 $246,900 $72,800 
739-0336-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3500

 0.087

3500 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMAL ASSAD
MUNTASER A. ASSAD
3500 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,600 G1  0.087 $247,400 

$174,600 Totals  0.087 $247,400 $72,800 
739-0337-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3502

 0.087

3502 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAWN TOETZ
3502 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0338-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3504

 0.087

3504 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN NGUYEN
3504 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0339-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3506

 0.087

3506 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDY W. LUBY
3506 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0340-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3508

 0.087

3508 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GABRELIAN GAIL - REV TRUST DTD
3508 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0341-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3510

 0.087

3510 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. BASTIAN
3510 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $206,000 G1  0.087 $278,800 

$206,000 Totals  0.087 $278,800 $72,800 
739-0342-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3512

 0.087

3512 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELLEY HUBBARD
STEPHEN M. KARAKIS
3512 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $205,500 G1  0.087 $278,300 

$205,500 Totals  0.087 $278,300 $72,800 
739-0343-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3514

 0.087

3514 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE ALI
HAMZA JABER
3514 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $205,500 G1  0.087 $278,300 

$205,500 Totals  0.087 $278,300 $72,800 
739-0344-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3516

 0.087

3516 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA M. BALISTRERI
3516 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $206,000 G1  0.087 $278,800 

$206,000 Totals  0.087 $278,800 $72,800 
739-0345-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3518

 0.087

3518 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

HANUMKA ZADRIMA
MIROSLAV ZADRIMA
3518 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $178,000 G1  0.087 $250,800 

$178,000 Totals  0.087 $250,800 $72,800 
739-0346-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3520

 0.087

3520 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY CLARK
3520 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0347-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3522

 0.087

3522 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FOREST PARK REAL ESTATE CO  LL
2765 S 27TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215-3601

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,800 $176,600 G1  0.087 $249,400 

$176,600 Totals  0.087 $249,400 $72,800 
739-0348-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3524

 0.087

3524 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN G. OSMANSKI
3524 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $176,700 G1  0.087 $249,500 

$176,700 Totals  0.087 $249,500 $72,800 
739-0349-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3526

 0.087

3526 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN PEKOZ
3526 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,600 G1  0.087 $247,400 

$174,600 Totals  0.087 $247,400 $72,800 
739-0350-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3528

 0.087

3528 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDJOLA THOMOLLARI
3528 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $174,100 G1  0.087 $246,900 

$174,100 Totals  0.087 $246,900 $72,800 
739-0351-000

THE HIDDEN LAKES CONDO SW 1 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
3530

 0.087

3530 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. RICHARDSON
3530 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8367

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $359,900 G1  0.281 $452,400 

$359,900 Totals  0.281 $452,400 $92,500 
739-0352-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 247

 0.281

3539 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

NIDA SAJJAD MALIK
IQRA SAJJAD
3539 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8397

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $395,400 G1  0.301 $491,400 

$395,400 Totals  0.301 $491,400 $96,000 
739-0353-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 248

 0.301

3559 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA L. PIOTROWSKI
3559 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $440,000 G1  0.276 $531,700 

$440,000 Totals  0.276 $531,700 $91,700 
739-0354-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 249

 0.276

3611 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROY A. TROGLIN
3611 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,800 $428,200 G1  0.334 $530,000 

$428,200 Totals  0.334 $530,000 $101,800 
739-0355-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 250

 0.334

3631 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

VINOD THAZHATHUVEEDU
3631 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $411,400 G1  0.344 $514,900 

$411,400 Totals  0.344 $514,900 $103,500 
739-0356-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 251

 0.344

6760 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  NAVIN  MARK & ERIKA
NAVIN JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
6760 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $413,100 G1  0.311 $510,800 

$413,100 Totals  0.311 $510,800 $97,700 
739-0357-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 252

 0.311

6770 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

NASEEMUN N. KHAJA
KHAJA H. MODIN
6770 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $494,300 G1  0.369 $602,200 

$494,300 Totals  0.369 $602,200 $107,900 
739-0358-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 253

 0.369

6780 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

HANA O. UPRIGHT
ABDALLAH G. SALEH
6780 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $394,900 G1  0.437 $514,600 

$394,900 Totals  0.437 $514,600 $119,700 
739-0359-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 254

 0.437

6806 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANAKI R. MURUGAN
6806 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $423,000 G1  0.379 $532,600 

$423,000 Totals  0.379 $532,600 $109,600 
739-0360-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 255

 0.379

6801 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHNNY ROSARIO
6801 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $449,500 G1  0.311 $547,200 

$449,500 Totals  0.311 $547,200 $97,700 
739-0361-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 256

 0.311

6779 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAYZUDDIN KURBONOV
6779 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,600 $495,900 G1  0.253 $583,500 

$495,900 Totals  0.253 $583,500 $87,600 
739-0362-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 257

 0.253

6767 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH MUSA
JEFF I. MUSA
6767 S JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,000 $400,000 G1  0.364 $507,000 

$400,000 Totals  0.364 $507,000 $107,000 
739-0363-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 258

 0.364

6753 S Juliana Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN T. KIRK
ERIC A. KIRK
6753 JULIANA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $418,600 G1  0.277 $510,400 

$418,600 Totals  0.277 $510,400 $91,800 
739-0364-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 259

 0.277

3735 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

PARTHASARATHY SAMPATH
3735 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $462,200 G1  0.278 $554,200 

$462,200 Totals  0.278 $554,200 $92,000 
739-0365-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 260

 0.278

3803 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

SIENA L. GREGORY
3803 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $428,100 G1  0.373 $536,700 

$428,100 Totals  0.373 $536,700 $108,600 
739-0366-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 261

 0.373

3821 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAYTHAM Y. HASAN
3821 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $376,000 G1  0.399 $489,100 

$376,000 Totals  0.399 $489,100 $113,100 
739-0367-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 262

 0.399

3837 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

NIEDERSTADT RICHARD M & JENNIF
3837 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $503,400 G1  0.306 $600,300 

$503,400 Totals  0.306 $600,300 $96,900 
739-0368-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 263

 0.306

3857 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWNSIE C. DE LA CRUZ
MARCOS M. DE LA CRUZ
3857 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $433,700 G1  0.299 $529,400 

$433,700 Totals  0.299 $529,400 $95,700 
739-0369-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 264

 0.299

3901 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

ABEER AYESH
3901 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $431,200 G1  0.280 $523,500 

$431,200 Totals  0.280 $523,500 $92,300 
739-0370-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 265

 0.280

3919 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

VIBHA JAIN
ASHISH JAIN
3919 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $557,300 G1  0.290 $651,400 

$557,300 Totals  0.290 $651,400 $94,100 
739-0371-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 266

 0.290

3935 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

TUYET T. TRAN
AN Q TRAN
3935 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $431,200 G1  0.290 $525,300 

$431,200 Totals  0.290 $525,300 $94,100 
739-0372-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 267

 0.290

3951 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH SHAHWAN
AHMED KHALAF
3951 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $478,300 G1  0.300 $574,100 

$478,300 Totals  0.300 $574,100 $95,800 
739-0373-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 268

 0.300

4005 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASDEEP K. SRA ET AL
4005 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $376,900 G1  0.289 $470,800 

$376,900 Totals  0.289 $470,800 $93,900 
739-0374-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 269

 0.289

4021 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

SALIHA MAQSOOD
SAJID NASIR
4021 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $397,600 G1  0.258 $486,100 

$397,600 Totals  0.258 $486,100 $88,500 
739-0375-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 270

 0.258

4020 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSA M. MAURAS
HECTOR M. PENA
4020 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,300 $415,000 G1  0.280 $507,300 

$415,000 Totals  0.280 $507,300 $92,300 
739-0376-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 271

 0.280

4004 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

QUEENA Q. TRAN
THUAN D. TRUONG
4004 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $492,400 G1  0.279 $584,600 

$492,400 Totals  0.279 $584,600 $92,200 
739-0377-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 272

 0.279

3944 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

AFROZ HAQ
AHMAD HASAN
3944 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $450,900 G1  0.278 $542,900 

$450,900 Totals  0.278 $542,900 $92,000 
739-0378-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 273

 0.278

3926 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASER JABER
3926 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $426,500 G1  0.276 $518,200 

$426,500 Totals  0.276 $518,200 $91,700 
739-0379-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 274

 0.276

3910 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

TABITHA D. SCHULTZ
DAVID M. SCHULTZ
3910 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $388,700 G1  0.318 $487,700 

$388,700 Totals  0.318 $487,700 $99,000 
739-0380-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 275

 0.318

3840 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. KAHL
MARK A. KAHL
3840 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $570,600 G1  0.283 $663,500 

$570,600 Totals  0.283 $663,500 $92,900 
739-0381-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 276

 0.283

3805 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

ISLAM BAHHUR
3805 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9099

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $404,200 G1  0.311 $501,900 

$404,200 Totals  0.311 $501,900 $97,700 
739-0382-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 277

 0.311

3835 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOLENE M. CLOYD
3835 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,200 $388,500 G1  0.285 $481,700 

$388,500 Totals  0.285 $481,700 $93,200 
739-0383-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 278

 0.285

3913 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. BARNEY
CHRISTOPHER N. BARNEY
3913 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $452,600 G1  0.293 $547,200 

$452,600 Totals  0.293 $547,200 $94,600 
739-0384-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 279

 0.293

3929 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAJYALAKSHMI TANUKONDA
SRI K. TANUKONDA
7085 SANTA IRENE CIR #148
BUENA PARK  CA 90620

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $432,400 G1  0.278 $524,400 

$432,400 Totals  0.278 $524,400 $92,000 
739-0385-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 280

 0.278

3945 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLE A. HERMANN
JAMES W. HERMANN
3945 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $374,100 G1  0.298 $469,600 

$374,100 Totals  0.298 $469,600 $95,500 
739-0386-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 281

 0.298

4011 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY SCHMIDT
4011 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $777,400 G1  0.308 $874,600 

$777,400 Totals  0.308 $874,600 $97,200 
739-0387-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 282

 0.308

4031 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHENCHU G. LETI
SUBRAHMANYAM BALABOMMU
4031 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,300 $579,000 G1  0.812 $723,300 

$579,000 Totals  0.812 $723,300 $144,300 
739-0388-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 283

 0.812

4030 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIMA ADL
4030 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,400 $496,500 G1  0.791 $639,900 

$496,500 Totals  0.791 $639,900 $143,400 
739-0389-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 284

 0.791

4002 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

LEIGH A. BEYER
THOMAS J. BEYER
4002 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $468,500 G1  0.522 $600,100 

$468,500 Totals  0.522 $600,100 $131,600 
739-0390-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 285

 0.522

3936 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHY BIERNAT
TIMOTHY BIERNAT
3936 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $391,000 G1  0.526 $522,800 

$391,000 Totals  0.526 $522,800 $131,800 
739-0391-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 286

 0.526

3920 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G. LUETTGEN
3920 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,100 $503,900 G1  0.533 $636,000 

$503,900 Totals  0.533 $636,000 $132,100 
739-0392-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 287

 0.533

3904 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HUBER-BULLOCK
DAVID HUBER
3904 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,700 $559,100 G1  0.776 $701,800 

$559,100 Totals  0.776 $701,800 $142,700 
739-0393-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 288

 0.776

3838 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHECKAI MARY BETH REVOCABLE LI
3838 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $451,800 G1  0.332 $553,200 

$451,800 Totals  0.332 $553,200 $101,400 
739-0394-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 289

 0.332

3822 W Dory Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA B. KRISCHE
BRIAN J. KRISCHE
3822 W DORY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $411,100 G1  0.389 $522,400 

$411,100 Totals  0.389 $522,400 $111,300 
739-0395-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 290

 0.389

3728 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

XUDONG CHENG
3728 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8399

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,200 $572,500 G1  0.580 $706,700 

$572,500 Totals  0.580 $706,700 $134,200 
739-0396-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 291

 0.580

3708 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY CALTEUX
CHARLES CALTEUX
3708 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,100 $460,000 G1  0.578 $594,100 

$460,000 Totals  0.578 $594,100 $134,100 
739-0397-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 292

 0.578

3660 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN A. LANCIONI
JEFFREY E. LANCIONI
3660 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $477,900 G1  0.412 $593,200 

$477,900 Totals  0.412 $593,200 $115,300 
739-0398-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 293

 0.412

3642 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARCHESI MICHAEL J & SHARI A R
3642 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $447,700 G1  0.324 $547,700 

$447,700 Totals  0.324 $547,700 $100,000 
739-0399-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 294

 0.324

3624 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIE HAHN
RYAN A. KROLL
3624 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $377,100 G1  0.278 $469,100 

$377,100 Totals  0.278 $469,100 $92,000 
739-0400-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 295

 0.278

3606 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEYER MATTHEW A & KRISTINA K R
3606 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $408,600 G1  0.281 $501,100 

$408,600 Totals  0.281 $501,100 $92,500 
739-0401-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 296

 0.281

3562 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

AISHE ISAJ
DEFRIM ISAJ
3562 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $433,200 G1  0.303 $529,600 

$433,200 Totals  0.303 $529,600 $96,400 
739-0402-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 297

 0.303

3546 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGG BRIDGE
DIANE M. SERRANO-BRIDGE
3546 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $388,700 G1  0.337 $491,000 

$388,700 Totals  0.337 $491,000 $102,300 
739-0403-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 LOT 298

 0.337

3530 W Dory Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. WASIKOWSKI
JOHN R. WASIKOWSKI JR
3530 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$4,900 $0 G1  0.028 $4,900 

$0 Totals  0.028 $4,900 $4,900 
739-0405-000

HIDDEN LAKES ADDITION NO 5 OUTLOT 7

 0.028

6706 S Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELYN IGNATOWSKI
JAMES IGNATOWSKI
6706 S TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,800 $184,800 G1  2.130 $349,600 

$184,800 Totals  2.130 $349,600 $164,800 
739-9996-000

S 453.75 FT OF E 240 FT OF W 640 FT OF E HALF OF 
SW 1 5

 2.130

3730 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. REHORST
MICHAEL W. REHORST
3730 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.040 $0 

$0 Totals  5.040 $0 $0 
739-9997-001

COM 930.86 FT(REC 930.99 FT) W OFSECOR OF SW 
1 5 21 TH NLY

 5.040

3800 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
3800 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $360,600 G1  0.372 $469,000 

$360,600 Totals  0.372 $469,000 $108,400 
740-0001-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 1

 0.372

6855 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

TANYA SOICH
DONALD SOICH
6855 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $0 G1  0.372 $108,400 

$0 Totals  0.372 $108,400 $108,400 
740-0002-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 2

 0.372

6841 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

FOREIGN MISSIONARY SOCIETY
ST FRANCIS XAVIER
4500 XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $306,600 G1  0.372 $415,000 

$306,600 Totals  0.372 $415,000 $108,400 
740-0003-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 3

 0.372

6829 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. ACE
DAVID W. ACE
6829 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $358,900 G1  0.372 $467,300 

$358,900 Totals  0.372 $467,300 $108,400 
740-0004-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 4

 0.372

6817 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

VISWANATH SETTY
6817 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,400 $325,500 G1  0.372 $433,900 

$325,500 Totals  0.372 $433,900 $108,400 
740-0005-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 5

 0.372

6805 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. MCCORMICK
JOHN P. MCCORMICK
6805 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $358,300 G1  0.299 $454,000 

$358,300 Totals  0.299 $454,000 $95,700 
740-0006-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 6

 0.299

6800 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

HOHREIN JACK LEO & SANDRA K RE
6800 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $308,700 G1  0.299 $404,400 

$308,700 Totals  0.299 $404,400 $95,700 
740-0007-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 7

 0.299

6814 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

KOHL DANIEL J - REVOCABLE TRUS
6814 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $374,500 G1  0.331 $475,700 

$374,500 Totals  0.331 $475,700 $101,200 
740-0008-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 8

 0.331

6828 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE R. JAECKEL
6828 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $396,600 G1  0.350 $501,100 

$396,600 Totals  0.350 $501,100 $104,500 
740-0009-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 9

 0.350

6837 S Conforti Ct

Acres:Section: 

RE T. NGUYEN
NGHIA C. TRUONG
6837 S CONFORTI CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $359,200 G1  0.373 $467,800 

$359,200 Totals  0.373 $467,800 $108,600 
740-0010-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 10

 0.373

6821 S Conforti Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARLA ISABELL
WILBUR ISABELL
6821 S CONFORTI CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $329,300 G1  0.369 $437,200 

$329,300 Totals  0.369 $437,200 $107,900 
740-0011-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 11

 0.369

6806 S Conforti Ct

Acres:Section: 

MIRVAT ASSAD
HAKAM ASSAD
6806 S CONFORTI CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,600 $326,200 G1  0.379 $435,800 

$326,200 Totals  0.379 $435,800 $109,600 
740-0012-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 12

 0.379

6820 S Conforti Ct

Acres:Section: 

AYMAN H. AMALI
6820 S CONFORTI CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $335,000 G1  0.371 $443,200 

$335,000 Totals  0.371 $443,200 $108,200 
740-0013-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 13

 0.371

6836 S Conforti Ct

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY M. KOSER
JARED M. KOSER
6836 S CONFORTI CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $315,500 G1  0.303 $411,900 

$315,500 Totals  0.303 $411,900 $96,400 
740-0014-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 14

 0.303

6835 S Tiernan Ct

Acres:Section: 

VAN T. NGUYEN
VAN D. VO
6835 S TIERNAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $379,600 G1  0.360 $485,900 

$379,600 Totals  0.360 $485,900 $106,300 
740-0015-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 15

 0.360

6819 S Tiernan Ct

Acres:Section: 

GESA HEGEMAN
CHRISTOPHER L. HEGEMAN
6819 S TIERNAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $368,500 G1  0.311 $466,200 

$368,500 Totals  0.311 $466,200 $97,700 
740-0016-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 16

 0.311

6802 S Tiernan Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM GARRETT
6802 S TIERNAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $347,700 G1  0.350 $452,200 

$347,700 Totals  0.350 $452,200 $104,500 
740-0017-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 17

 0.350

6818 S Tiernan Ct

Acres:Section: 

DREMA D. SWADER
6818 S TIERNAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,600 $403,600 G1  0.362 $510,200 

$403,600 Totals  0.362 $510,200 $106,600 
740-0018-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 18

 0.362

6834 S Tiernan Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEANEY LIVING TRUST
6834 S TIERNAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9065

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$122,800 $373,100 G1  0.455 $495,900 

$373,100 Totals  0.455 $495,900 $122,800 
740-0019-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 19

 0.455

4704 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

PLEVA REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST  
4704 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $323,700 G1  0.368 $431,400 

$323,700 Totals  0.368 $431,400 $107,700 
740-0020-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 20

 0.368

4636 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

UNDER WILL OF IRVING W SHEPARD
4636 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $306,700 G1  0.367 $414,200 

$306,700 Totals  0.367 $414,200 $107,500 
740-0021-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 21

 0.367

6803 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

RUSUL ALSAKER
HUSSIEN AL KHATEEB
6803 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.377 $0 

$0 Totals  0.377 $0 $0 
740-0023-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 23

 0.377

6840 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

FOREIGN MISSIONARY SOCIETY
ST FRANCIS XAVIER
4500 XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $380,100 G1  0.388 $491,300 

$380,100 Totals  0.388 $491,300 $111,200 
740-0024-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 24

 0.388

4603 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHMIDT WESLEY W & DIANA J REV
4603 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $334,600 G1  0.338 $437,100 

$334,600 Totals  0.338 $437,100 $102,500 
740-0025-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 25

 0.338

4635 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. MOODY
CHRISTOPHER MOODY
4635 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $308,600 G1  0.334 $410,400 

$308,600 Totals  0.334 $410,400 $101,800 
740-0026-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 26

 0.334

4707 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZAUNER FRED G & DIANE E - TRUS
4707 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$106,800 $274,900 G1  0.363 $381,700 

$274,900 Totals  0.363 $381,700 $106,800 
740-0027-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 27

 0.363

4729 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA PAWELA
NICHOLAS WILSON
4729 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,200 $480,700 G1  0.417 $596,900 

$480,700 Totals  0.417 $596,900 $116,200 
740-0028-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 28

 0.417

4755 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE DAVID PHOTAVATH AND 
JACQUE
4755 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $324,300 G1  0.301 $420,300 

$324,300 Totals  0.301 $420,300 $96,000 
740-0029-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 29

 0.301

4801 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN L. KRIESEL
DAVID J. KRIESEL
4801W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $358,900 G1  0.297 $454,200 

$358,900 Totals  0.297 $454,200 $95,300 
740-0030-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 30

 0.297

4827 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. MISZEWSKI
DUANE J. MISZEWSKI
4827 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $367,300 G1  0.308 $464,500 

$367,300 Totals  0.308 $464,500 $97,200 
740-0031-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 31

 0.308

4851 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARI L. GASTROW
SCOTT A. GASTROW
4851 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $282,900 G1  0.357 $388,700 

$282,900 Totals  0.357 $388,700 $105,800 
740-0032-000

MISSION RIDGE LOT 32

 0.357

4905 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M. SIMONIS
4905 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9070

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.840 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.840 $1,600 $1,600 
740-0033-000

MISSION RIDGE OUTLOT 1

 1.840

W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

MISSION RIDGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOC
C/O ANN K. DURCH
4648 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,400 $291,400 G1  0.372 $399,800 

$291,400 Totals  0.372 $399,800 $108,400 
740-0034-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 33

 0.372

6791 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

DAHLEN ROBERT J & KARIE A - RE
6791 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $295,000 G1  0.372 $403,400 

$295,000 Totals  0.372 $403,400 $108,400 
740-0035-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 34

 0.372

6779 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

MALECKI EDWARD P & SHARON A - 
5436 S 46TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $398,300 G1  0.372 $506,700 

$398,300 Totals  0.372 $506,700 $108,400 
740-0036-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 35

 0.372

6767 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA CARLETON
LARRY CARLETON
6767 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $372,100 G1  0.372 $480,500 

$372,100 Totals  0.372 $480,500 $108,400 
740-0037-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 36

 0.372

6755 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

QUANQUAN HU
PIYUSH SAXENA
6755 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $372,100 G1  0.360 $478,400 

$372,100 Totals  0.360 $478,400 $106,300 
740-0038-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 37

 0.360

4946 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY R. SCHOENDORF
4946 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $353,300 G1  0.300 $449,100 

$353,300 Totals  0.300 $449,100 $95,800 
740-0039-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 38

 0.300

4924 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

RIGEL M. SCRUGGS
TIMOTHY N. SCRUGGS
4924 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $334,500 G1  0.300 $430,300 

$334,500 Totals  0.300 $430,300 $95,800 
740-0040-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 39

 0.300

4902 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. HANSEN
TROY R. HANSEN
4902 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $311,100 G1  0.300 $406,900 

$311,100 Totals  0.300 $406,900 $95,800 
740-0041-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 40

 0.300

4852 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUNE I. RINKA
4852 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $292,000 G1  0.300 $387,800 

$292,000 Totals  0.300 $387,800 $95,800 
740-0042-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 41

 0.300

4830 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. HEINEN
CARL W. HEINEN
4830 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $405,900 G1  0.357 $511,700 

$405,900 Totals  0.357 $511,700 $105,800 
740-0043-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 42

 0.357

4808 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

GHALIE MOHAMED
JOSEPH CORDASH
4808 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $337,000 G1  0.357 $442,800 

$337,000 Totals  0.357 $442,800 $105,800 
740-0044-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 43

 0.357

4750 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

WINA M. ZORRO
ALFONSO J. ZORRO
4750 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $465,700 G1  0.357 $571,500 

$465,700 Totals  0.357 $571,500 $105,800 
740-0045-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 44

 0.357

4728 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAI T. NGUYEN
HOANG V. NGUYEN
4728 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $372,200 G1  0.357 $478,000 

$372,200 Totals  0.357 $478,000 $105,800 
740-0046-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 45

 0.357

4706 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. POLACHOWSKI
4706 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $360,500 G1  0.357 $466,300 

$360,500 Totals  0.357 $466,300 $105,800 
740-0047-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 46

 0.357

4648 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN K. DURCH
CRAIG S. DURCH
4648 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $356,300 G1  0.300 $452,100 

$356,300 Totals  0.300 $452,100 $95,800 
740-0048-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 47

 0.300

4626 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUCILLE H. ELLENBERGER
LARRY G. ELLENBERGER
4626 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $328,100 G1  0.350 $432,600 

$328,100 Totals  0.350 $432,600 $104,500 
740-0049-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 48

 0.350

4604 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN MATUSZAK
SCOTT MATUSZAK
4604 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $445,200 G1  0.338 $547,700 

$445,200 Totals  0.338 $547,700 $102,500 
740-0053-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 52

 0.338

4605 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

BERES ANGELA M - TRUST
4605 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,800 $435,000 G1  0.363 $541,800 

$435,000 Totals  0.363 $541,800 $106,800 
740-0054-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 53

 0.363

4631 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

BERNADETTE P. REIN
JOSEPH D. REIN
4631 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,700 $445,800 G1  0.374 $554,500 

$445,800 Totals  0.374 $554,500 $108,700 
740-0055-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 54

 0.374

4651 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN HALLEN
KEITH HALLEN
4651 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9087

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $404,900 G1  0.370 $512,900 

$404,900 Totals  0.370 $512,900 $108,000 
740-0056-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 55

 0.370

4711 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE R. MORRISSEY
JAY ALLEN
4711 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $276,700 G1  0.353 $381,800 

$276,700 Totals  0.353 $381,800 $105,100 
740-0057-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 56

 0.353

4733 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. SCHMIDT
BRIAN R. SCHMIDT
4733 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,400 $336,600 G1  0.349 $441,000 

$336,600 Totals  0.349 $441,000 $104,400 
740-0058-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 57

 0.349

4755 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

A A. KONETZJOSEPH
JACQUELINE M. KONETZ
4755 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $342,700 G1  0.300 $438,500 

$342,700 Totals  0.300 $438,500 $95,800 
740-0059-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 58

 0.300

4813 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. STOLASKI
MARK W. STOLASKI
4813 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $420,500 G1  0.300 $516,300 

$420,500 Totals  0.300 $516,300 $95,800 
740-0060-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 59

 0.300

4833 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH S. FERR
PETER J. FERR
4833 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $306,300 G1  0.300 $402,100 

$306,300 Totals  0.300 $402,100 $95,800 
740-0061-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 60

 0.300

4853 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA PARKER
ROBERT PARKER
4853 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $374,200 G1  0.300 $470,000 

$374,200 Totals  0.300 $470,000 $95,800 
740-0062-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 61

 0.300

4903 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE NAGL
GERALD NAGL
4903 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $279,100 G1  0.300 $374,900 

$279,100 Totals  0.300 $374,900 $95,800 
740-0063-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 62

 0.300

4925 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

WALTER K. SCHWARTZ
4925 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $373,300 G1  0.360 $479,600 

$373,300 Totals  0.360 $479,600 $106,300 
740-0064-000

MISSION RIDGE ADDITION NO 1 LOT 63

 0.360

4947 W Vanderheyden Dr

Acres:Section: 

TANYA ZIMMERMAN
STEPHEN C. ZIMMERMAN
4947 W VANDERHEYDEN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  10.477 $0 

$0 Totals  10.477 $0 $0 
740-0065-000

MISSION RIDGE REPLAT LOT 1

 10.477

4500 W Xavier Dr

Acres:Section: 

FOREIGN MISSION SOCIETY
ST FRANCIS XAVIER
4500 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $405,700 G1  0.323 $505,500 

$405,700 Totals  0.323 $505,500 $99,800 
740-0066-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 31

 0.323

4634 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA K. EICHEL
JEFFREY H. EICHEL
4634 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $376,700 G1  0.299 $472,400 

$376,700 Totals  0.299 $472,400 $95,700 
740-0067-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 32

 0.299

4616 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA WEHE
ALBERT WEHE
4616 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $416,000 G1  0.299 $511,700 

$416,000 Totals  0.299 $511,700 $95,700 
740-0068-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 33

 0.299

4602 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZIAD HAMDAN
SABAH HAMDAN
4602 W TUMBLE CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $488,200 G1  0.299 $583,900 

$488,200 Totals  0.299 $583,900 $95,700 
740-0069-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 34

 0.299

4550 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

FARZANA J. MASOOD
SYED A. MASOOD
4550 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $392,000 G1  0.302 $488,200 

$392,000 Totals  0.302 $488,200 $96,200 
740-0070-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 35

 0.302

4536 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER KLUBERTANZ
JOSEPH J. KLUBERTANZ
4536 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $350,700 G1  0.298 $446,200 

$350,700 Totals  0.298 $446,200 $95,500 
740-0071-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 36

 0.298

4522 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL HAFEMANN
MICHELLE HAFEMANN
4522 W TUMBLE CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9422

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,000 $489,700 G1  0.318 $588,700 

$489,700 Totals  0.318 $588,700 $99,000 
740-0072-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 37

 0.318

4508 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY R. MEINHOLZ
PAUL J. MEINHOLZ
4508 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $386,400 G1  0.316 $485,000 

$386,400 Totals  0.316 $485,000 $98,600 
740-0073-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 38

 0.316

4446 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE A. MERKEL
TODD C. MERKEL
4446 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $308,200 G1  0.299 $403,900 

$308,200 Totals  0.299 $403,900 $95,700 
740-0074-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 39

 0.299

4430 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. TROIA
4430 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $403,100 G1  0.299 $498,800 

$403,100 Totals  0.299 $498,800 $95,700 
740-0075-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 40

 0.299

4416 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANIS GRAHAM
RONALD OPPOR
4416 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $303,900 G1  0.299 $399,600 

$303,900 Totals  0.299 $399,600 $95,700 
740-0076-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 41

 0.299

4402 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. BYCHINSKI
DANIEL V. BYCHINSKI JR
4402 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $337,100 G1  0.300 $432,900 

$337,100 Totals  0.300 $432,900 $95,800 
740-0077-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 42

 0.300

4332 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

TROY SQUIRE
4332 W TUMBLE CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $429,400 G1  0.300 $525,200 

$429,400 Totals  0.300 $525,200 $95,800 
740-0078-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 43

 0.300

4318 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M. SCHILLING
4318 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,000 $349,300 G1  0.295 $444,300 

$349,300 Totals  0.295 $444,300 $95,000 
740-0079-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 44

 0.295

4304 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. MERTES
MICHAEL J. MERTES
4304 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $486,500 G1  0.341 $589,500 

$486,500 Totals  0.341 $589,500 $103,000 
740-0080-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 45

 0.341

4305 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAIMA A. MAQSOOD
4305 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $407,600 G1  0.320 $506,900 

$407,600 Totals  0.320 $506,900 $99,300 
740-0081-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 46

 0.320

4319 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMED MEMON
KHAOLA NOOR BASHIR
4319 W TUMBLE CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8139

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $403,400 G1  0.317 $502,200 

$403,400 Totals  0.317 $502,200 $98,800 
740-0082-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 47

 0.317

4333 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NESBIT  KAREN J REVOCABLE LIVI
4333 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $376,000 G1  0.314 $474,300 

$376,000 Totals  0.314 $474,300 $98,300 
740-0083-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 48

 0.314

4403 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MERRY K. STEIN
ANDREW G. STEIN
4403 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $326,100 G1  0.314 $424,400 

$326,100 Totals  0.314 $424,400 $98,300 
740-0084-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 49

 0.314

4417 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA J. MORTENSEN
JONATHAN B. CICHE
4417 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $439,300 G1  0.312 $537,200 

$439,300 Totals  0.312 $537,200 $97,900 
740-0085-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 50

 0.312

4431 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARI KRUCHKO
JASON M. KRUCHKO
4431 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,600 $536,100 G1  0.310 $633,700 

$536,100 Totals  0.310 $633,700 $97,600 
740-0086-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 51

 0.310

4447 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIRANJIT K. BENIPAL
SIMRANJEET S. BENIPAL
4447 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $378,700 G1  0.310 $476,300 

$378,700 Totals  0.310 $476,300 $97,600 
740-0087-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 52

 0.310

4509 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE A. WRIGHT
JAMES M. HUNT
4509 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $352,000 G1  0.307 $449,100 

$352,000 Totals  0.307 $449,100 $97,100 
740-0088-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 53

 0.307

4525 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY GRAFFIN
WILLIAM L. GRAFFIN
4525 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $416,400 G1  0.316 $515,000 

$416,400 Totals  0.316 $515,000 $98,600 
740-0089-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 54

 0.316

4545 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA CORNELL
CHARLES J. CORNELL
4545 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $366,600 G1  0.302 $462,800 

$366,600 Totals  0.302 $462,800 $96,200 
740-0090-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 55

 0.302

4603 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUPA LUNIA
RAJESH K. LUNIA
4603 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $388,600 G1  0.300 $484,400 

$388,600 Totals  0.300 $484,400 $95,800 
740-0091-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 56

 0.300

4621 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. PIWOWARCZYK
JEFFREY M. PIWOWARCZYK
4621 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $375,200 G1  0.298 $470,700 

$375,200 Totals  0.298 $470,700 $95,500 
740-0092-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 57

 0.298

4637 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAYNA HENNINGER
MICHAEL HENNINGER
4637 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,400 $335,100 G1  0.303 $431,500 

$335,100 Totals  0.303 $431,500 $96,400 
740-0093-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 58

 0.303

4701 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA D. JAKUBOWSKI
ALLAN R. JAKUBOWSKI
4701 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $338,300 G1  0.343 $441,600 

$338,300 Totals  0.343 $441,600 $103,300 
740-0094-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 59

 0.343

4715 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTI - WICKERHAM LAND TRUST
4715 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $345,400 G1  0.331 $446,600 

$345,400 Totals  0.331 $446,600 $101,200 
740-0095-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 60

 0.331

4729 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W. KULZICK
4729 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $344,000 G1  0.313 $442,100 

$344,000 Totals  0.313 $442,100 $98,100 
740-0096-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 61

 0.313

6702 S Longview Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH M. PIERZCHALSKI
JASON A. PIERZCHALSKI
6702 S LONGVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $365,900 G1  0.406 $480,200 

$365,900 Totals  0.406 $480,200 $114,300 
740-0097-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 62

 0.406

6714 S Longview Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD M. JUREWICZ
6714 S LONGVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $439,800 G1  0.366 $547,100 

$439,800 Totals  0.366 $547,100 $107,300 
740-0098-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 63

 0.366

6728 S Longview Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  HILLWALKER  GARY & W
HILLWALKER REVOCABLE LIVING TR
6728 S LONGVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $393,500 G1  0.418 $509,900 

$393,500 Totals  0.418 $509,900 $116,400 
740-0099-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 64

 0.418

6727 S Longview Ct

Acres:Section: 

BURISH  LEORA M & HUSSA  JENNI
6727 S LONGVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8137

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$107,200 $410,900 G1  0.365 $518,100 

$410,900 Totals  0.365 $518,100 $107,200 
740-0100-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 65

 0.365

6713 S Longview Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. DEKKER
VINCENT S. DEKKER
6713 S LONGVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $406,900 G1  0.316 $505,500 

$406,900 Totals  0.316 $505,500 $98,600 
740-0101-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 66

 0.316

4835 W Tumblecreek Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAMINDERJIT KAUR
AGIAPAL SINGH
4835 W TUMBLECREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $445,200 G1  0.334 $547,000 

$445,200 Totals  0.334 $547,000 $101,800 
740-0102-000

HILLVIEW ESTATES LOT 15

 0.334

6683 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. LEMMERS
DANIEL F. TRIMBOLI
6683 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $361,500 G1  0.399 $474,600 

$361,500 Totals  0.399 $474,600 $113,100 
740-0103-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 2

 0.399

7056 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL WALSH
7056 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $520,900 G1  0.401 $634,300 

$520,900 Totals  0.401 $634,300 $113,400 
740-0104-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 3

 0.401

7038 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAJESH J. PATEL
8560 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $462,700 G1  0.497 $592,900 

$462,700 Totals  0.497 $592,900 $130,200 
740-0105-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 4

 0.497

7014 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMED Z. ADL
7041 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,000 $540,300 G1  0.473 $666,300 

$540,300 Totals  0.473 $666,300 $126,000 
740-0106-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 5

 0.473

7006 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

MUNEM ABUKHAMIREH
7006 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,200 $446,800 G1  0.331 $548,000 

$446,800 Totals  0.331 $548,000 $101,200 
740-0107-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 6

 0.331

6982 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEFAH ALSHAKHSHAIR
HASAN SNOUBAR
6982 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $499,300 G1  0.338 $601,800 

$499,300 Totals  0.338 $601,800 $102,500 
740-0108-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 7

 0.338

6968 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

WELCH JUDITH
6968 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $475,200 G1  0.338 $577,700 

$475,200 Totals  0.338 $577,700 $102,500 
740-0109-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 8

 0.338

6952 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

FATIME VELIAJ
6952 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $512,000 G1  0.572 $645,800 

$512,000 Totals  0.572 $645,800 $133,800 
740-0110-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 9

 0.572

6934 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

BELAL JARABA
6934 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8694

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $531,100 G1  0.526 $662,900 

$531,100 Totals  0.526 $662,900 $131,800 
740-0111-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 10

 0.526

4325 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. ROSZAK
AARON R. ROSZAK
4325 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $419,500 G1  0.334 $521,300 

$419,500 Totals  0.334 $521,300 $101,800 
740-0112-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 11

 0.334

4282 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEDRO CHAVEZ
4282 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,800 $493,900 G1  0.346 $597,700 

$493,900 Totals  0.346 $597,700 $103,800 
740-0113-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 12

 0.346

4344 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY A. BURNS
PATRICK R. BURNS
4344 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,300 $422,600 G1  0.343 $525,900 

$422,600 Totals  0.343 $525,900 $103,300 
740-0114-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 13

 0.343

4370 W Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. SCHRANK
ROSAIDA SCHRANK
4370 W CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,700 $540,300 G1  0.546 $673,000 

$540,300 Totals  0.546 $673,000 $132,700 
740-0115-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 14

 0.546

6901 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN B. LEHMAN
TODD J. LEHMAN
6901 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $362,600 G1  0.572 $496,400 

$362,600 Totals  0.572 $496,400 $133,800 
740-0116-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 15

 0.572

6917 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

DILSHAD SHAH
SALEEM SHAH
6917 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $388,500 G1  0.477 $515,200 

$388,500 Totals  0.477 $515,200 $126,700 
740-0117-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 16

 0.477

6929 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAJA VALA
6929 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $365,300 G1  0.337 $467,600 

$365,300 Totals  0.337 $467,600 $102,300 
740-0118-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 17

 0.337

6941 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

SINGH AND KAUR REVOCABLE 
TRUST
6941 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $512,700 G1  0.309 $610,100 

$512,700 Totals  0.309 $610,100 $97,400 
740-0119-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 18

 0.309

6963 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

GURVINDER KAUR ET AL
6963 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $429,900 G1  0.309 $527,300 

$429,900 Totals  0.309 $527,300 $97,400 
740-0120-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 19

 0.309

6975 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE S. GRANDLICH
RAYMOND F. GRANDLICH
6975 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,000 $489,500 G1  0.318 $588,500 

$489,500 Totals  0.318 $588,500 $99,000 
740-0121-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 20

 0.318

6997 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. DORLACK
DAVID R. DORLACK
6997 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $350,500 G1  0.336 $452,600 

$350,500 Totals  0.336 $452,600 $102,100 
740-0122-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 21

 0.336

7029 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE L. HOFFER
7029 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $384,400 G1  0.287 $478,000 

$384,400 Totals  0.287 $478,000 $93,600 
740-0123-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 22

 0.287

4430 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE E. SHORT
BABATU SHORT
4430 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $476,700 G1  0.343 $580,000 

$476,700 Totals  0.343 $580,000 $103,300 
740-0124-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 23

 0.343

4462 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. MANI
MATTHEW P. MANI
4462 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $461,000 G1  0.388 $572,200 

$461,000 Totals  0.388 $572,200 $111,200 
740-0125-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 24

 0.388

6982 S Craig Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELLY MILLER
JAMES MILLER
6982 S CRAIG CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $710,900 G1  0.358 $816,800 

$710,900 Totals  0.358 $816,800 $105,900 
740-0126-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 25

 0.358

6974 S Craig Ct

Acres:Section: 

MANDEEP DHAWAN
1605 W OKLAHOMA AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,200 $597,800 G1  0.417 $714,000 

$597,800 Totals  0.417 $714,000 $116,200 
740-0127-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 26

 0.417

6958 S Craig Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. SCHILLER
THOMAS M. SCHILLER
6958 S CRAIG CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,800 $487,600 G1  0.449 $609,400 

$487,600 Totals  0.449 $609,400 $121,800 
740-0128-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 27

 0.449

6965 S Craig Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAWTHAR A. MUSTAFA
MUHANNAD MUSTAFA
6965 S CRAIG CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $467,800 G1  0.522 $599,400 

$467,800 Totals  0.522 $599,400 $131,600 
740-0129-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 28

 0.522

6987 S Craig Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL M. CALKINS
ANTOINETTE M. CALKINS
6987 S CRAIG CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $484,600 G1  0.382 $594,700 

$484,600 Totals  0.382 $594,700 $110,100 
740-0130-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 29

 0.382

4546 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE CUNNINGHAM
DARIN CUNNINGHAM
4546 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $399,400 G1  0.430 $517,900 

$399,400 Totals  0.430 $517,900 $118,500 
740-0131-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 30

 0.430

4531 W Melissa Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE KAYE
TIMOTHY KAYE
4531 W MELISSA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $569,400 G1  0.560 $702,700 

$569,400 Totals  0.560 $702,700 $133,300 
740-0132-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 31

 0.560

4471 W Melissa Ct

Acres:Section: 

SABA KHAN
AHMED ALI
4471 W MELISSA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,100 $466,200 G1  0.671 $604,300 

$466,200 Totals  0.671 $604,300 $138,100 
740-0133-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 32

 0.671

4450 W Melissa Ct

Acres:Section: 

SADI A. JAWWAD
JAWDAT BAKER
4450 W MELISSA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,700 $374,500 G1  0.414 $490,200 

$374,500 Totals  0.414 $490,200 $115,700 
740-0134-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 33

 0.414

4498 W Melissa Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. KAMINSKI
ROBERT T. KAMINSKI
4498 W MELISSA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,600 $388,700 G1  0.471 $514,300 

$388,700 Totals  0.471 $514,300 $125,600 
740-0135-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 34

 0.471

4540 W Melissa Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUJINDER K. ARORA
GURMEET S. ARORA
4540 W MELISSA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $448,400 G1  0.322 $548,100 

$448,400 Totals  0.322 $548,100 $99,700 
740-0136-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 35

 0.322

6855 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

LEO M. CHOBANIAN
6855 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $388,200 G1  0.397 $500,900 

$388,200 Totals  0.397 $500,900 $112,700 
740-0137-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 36

 0.397

6869 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. RATKOWSKI
6869 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9075

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $475,800 G1  0.376 $584,900 

$475,800 Totals  0.376 $584,900 $109,100 
740-0138-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 37

 0.376

4668 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON J. ZAHN
4668 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $470,300 G1  0.361 $576,800 

$470,300 Totals  0.361 $576,800 $106,500 
740-0139-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 38

 0.361

4716 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY D. SAGAN
ANDREW J. SAGAN
4716 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $411,700 G1  0.316 $510,300 

$411,700 Totals  0.316 $510,300 $98,600 
740-0140-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 39

 0.316

4732 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

VIRNA S. DAQUIOAG
SHERICK T. DAQUIOAG
4732 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $435,100 G1  0.355 $540,500 

$435,100 Totals  0.355 $540,500 $105,400 
740-0141-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 40

 0.355

4760 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE R. KEEN
MATTHEW A. KEEN
4760 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,800 $539,900 G1  0.710 $679,700 

$539,900 Totals  0.710 $679,700 $139,800 
740-0142-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 41

 0.710

4824 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRAUN  MICHELLE TRUST DTD 5/8/
DILLON ADAM TRUST DTD 5/8/15
4824 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,900 $436,100 G1  0.734 $577,000 

$436,100 Totals  0.734 $577,000 $140,900 
740-0143-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 42

 0.734

4848 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

WITZ CHRISTOPHER - REV TRUST D
4848 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $584,700 G1  0.317 $683,500 

$584,700 Totals  0.317 $683,500 $98,800 
740-0144-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 43

 0.317

4902 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

IBRAHIM A. MAHMOUD
4902 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $405,300 G1  0.311 $503,000 

$405,300 Totals  0.311 $503,000 $97,700 
740-0145-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 44

 0.311

4930 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER BOKAN
KEVIN FISCHER
4930 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $438,500 G1  0.305 $535,200 

$438,500 Totals  0.305 $535,200 $96,700 
740-0146-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 45

 0.305

4966 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. HEILEMAN
CHRISTOPHER P. HEILEMAN
4966 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $546,200 G1  0.283 $639,100 

$546,200 Totals  0.283 $639,100 $92,900 
740-0147-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 46

 0.283

4994 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

AATIF MOHAMMED NOWMAN
4994 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8016

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $419,500 G1  0.358 $525,400 

$419,500 Totals  0.358 $525,400 $105,900 
740-0148-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 47

 0.358

6867 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA GIANNOPOULOS
6867 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$106,600 $476,800 G1  0.362 $583,400 

$476,800 Totals  0.362 $583,400 $106,600 
740-0149-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 48

 0.362

6881 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

MD ZAHEDUL ALAM
SHAHIDA KHANAM
6881 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $436,100 G1  0.323 $535,900 

$436,100 Totals  0.323 $535,900 $99,800 
740-0150-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 49

 0.323

6913 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

MARICRUZ TALAVERA-PETTIS
6913 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $408,900 G1  0.335 $510,800 

$408,900 Totals  0.335 $510,800 $101,900 
740-0151-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 50

 0.335

6939 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

YOUSEF HASAN
6939 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $461,400 G1  0.294 $556,200 

$461,400 Totals  0.294 $556,200 $94,800 
740-0152-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 51

 0.294

6957 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

STACEY M. LAMPONE
JOSEPH R. FREMY
6957 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $483,400 G1  0.329 $584,300 

$483,400 Totals  0.329 $584,300 $100,900 
740-0153-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 52

 0.329

5001 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINZ DAVID G & CORA M - TRUST 
5001 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,000 $522,600 G1  0.387 $633,600 

$522,600 Totals  0.387 $633,600 $111,000 
740-0154-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 53

 0.387

6959 S Rhonda Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRACY A. REDLICH
6959 S RHONDA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $421,500 G1  0.297 $516,800 

$421,500 Totals  0.297 $516,800 $95,300 
740-0155-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 54

 0.297

6963 S Rhonda Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAIGE CEKU
HECTOR CEKU
6963 S RHONDA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,700 $485,200 G1  0.437 $604,900 

$485,200 Totals  0.437 $604,900 $119,700 
740-0156-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 55

 0.437

6971 S Rhonda Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY B. BARTELT
BRUCE W. BARTELT
6971 S RHONDA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $391,100 G1  0.508 $522,100 

$391,100 Totals  0.508 $522,100 $131,000 
740-0157-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 56

 0.508

6970 S Rhonda Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN R. BROCKMAN
MICHAEL D. BROCKMAN
6970 S RHONDA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $466,700 G1  0.384 $577,200 

$466,700 Totals  0.384 $577,200 $110,500 
740-0158-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 57

 0.384

6962 S Rhonda Ct

Acres:Section: 

TANJA VUCKOVIC
RADOSLAV VUCKOVIC
6962 S RHONDA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $514,100 G1  0.370 $622,100 

$514,100 Totals  0.370 $622,100 $108,000 
740-0159-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 58

 0.370

4927 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOAN P. LE
SON T. LE
4927 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $426,700 G1  0.313 $524,800 

$426,700 Totals  0.313 $524,800 $98,100 
740-0160-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 59

 0.313

4885 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE E. ZIDEK
4885 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $444,100 G1  0.322 $543,800 

$444,100 Totals  0.322 $543,800 $99,700 
740-0161-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 60

 0.322

6953 S Brian Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAIME M. STEFFENHAGEN
6953 S BRIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $610,100 G1  0.384 $720,600 

$610,100 Totals  0.384 $720,600 $110,500 
740-0162-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 61

 0.384

6967 S Brian Ct

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A. SHELLEH
6967 S BRIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,300 $471,400 G1  0.412 $586,700 

$471,400 Totals  0.412 $586,700 $115,300 
740-0163-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 62

 0.412

6975 S Brian Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA A. PETERSON
CHARLES R. PETERSON
6975 S BRIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $557,300 G1  0.611 $692,800 

$557,300 Totals  0.611 $692,800 $135,500 
740-0164-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 63

 0.611

6972 S Brian Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. ALLEN
JOEL S. ALLEN
6972 S BRIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $400,900 G1  0.624 $537,000 

$400,900 Totals  0.624 $537,000 $136,100 
740-0165-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 64

 0.624

6960 S Brian Ct

Acres:Section: 

JESSE WESOLOWSKI
KARI L. WEBER
6960 S BRIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,500 $491,800 G1  0.542 $624,300 

$491,800 Totals  0.542 $624,300 $132,500 
740-0166-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 65

 0.542

4833 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. ADL
MOHAMED Z. ADL
4833 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,600 $410,800 G1  1.015 $563,400 

$410,800 Totals  1.015 $563,400 $152,600 
740-0167-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 66

 1.015

4781 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE VIGNYVICH
4781 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8015

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $423,900 G1  0.476 $550,400 

$423,900 Totals  0.476 $550,400 $126,500 
740-0168-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 67

 0.476

4755 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY VAHRADIAN
4755 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,700 $531,400 G1  0.776 $674,100 

$531,400 Totals  0.776 $674,100 $142,700 
740-0169-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 68

 0.776

4655 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA MARSCHKE
SEAN MARSCHKE
4655 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,500 $401,400 G1  0.519 $532,900 

$401,400 Totals  0.519 $532,900 $131,500 
740-0170-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 69

 0.519

4599 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY HOUSLEY
4599 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8696

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,000 $455,400 G1  0.600 $590,400 

$455,400 Totals  0.600 $590,400 $135,000 
740-0171-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 70

 0.600

4575 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOTIS FRAUNFELDER
JOEL FRAUNFELDER
4575 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $566,400 G1  0.376 $675,500 

$566,400 Totals  0.376 $675,500 $109,100 
740-0172-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 71

 0.376

4598 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOT A JOHNSON AND BETH M 
JOHN
4598 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $484,700 G1  0.513 $615,900 

$484,700 Totals  0.513 $615,900 $131,200 
740-0173-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 72

 0.513

4630 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

BORIVOJ KARAN
4630 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,200 $860,900 G1  0.994 $1,013,100 

$860,900 Totals  0.994 $1,013,100 $152,200 
740-0174-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 73

 0.994

4672 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

HANI HASAN
DALAL HASAN
4672 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8698

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,800 $517,200 G1  1.211 $672,000 

$517,200 Totals  1.211 $672,000 $154,800 
740-0175-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 74

 1.211

4700 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE M. HYSLOP
JOHN R. HYSLOP
4700 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,400 $530,600 G1  0.792 $674,000 

$530,600 Totals  0.792 $674,000 $143,400 
740-0176-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 75

 0.792

4683 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAWANJIT SINGH
4683 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$156,900 $428,300 G1  1.409 $585,200 

$428,300 Totals  1.409 $585,200 $156,900 
740-0177-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 76

 1.409

4659 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURI MUSSATTI
DARRELL MUSSATTI
4659 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,500 $496,800 G1  1.551 $655,300 

$496,800 Totals  1.551 $655,300 $158,500 
740-0178-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 77

 1.551

4611 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

MNR HOLDING  INC
1725 ESTATES TRL
BURNSVILLE  MN 55306

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $519,400 G1  0.420 $636,100 

$519,400 Totals  0.420 $636,100 $116,700 
740-0179-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 78

 0.420

4587 W Alanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

HUMEARA KAMAL
AIJAZ NOOR
4587 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $591,600 G1  0.398 $704,500 

$591,600 Totals  0.398 $704,500 $112,900 
740-0180-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 79

 0.398

4513 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

AYESHA F. QUADRI
ABDUL B. SYED
4513 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $547,000 G1  0.300 $642,800 

$547,000 Totals  0.300 $642,800 $95,800 
740-0181-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 80

 0.300

4489 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ABU B. KHAN
4489 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $463,700 G1  0.300 $559,500 

$463,700 Totals  0.300 $559,500 $95,800 
740-0182-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 81

 0.300

4455 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASRA F. NOWMAN
MOHAMMED A. NOWMAN
4455 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $427,800 G1  0.300 $523,600 

$427,800 Totals  0.300 $523,600 $95,800 
740-0183-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 82

 0.300

4427 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRANG H. DINH
HIEU NGUYEN
4427 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$107,200 $568,700 G1  0.365 $675,900 

$568,700 Totals  0.365 $675,900 $107,200 
740-0184-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 83

 0.365

4411 W Woodland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SRA FAMILY TRUST DATED 
NOVEMBE
4411 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $424,200 G1  0.313 $522,300 

$424,200 Totals  0.313 $522,300 $98,100 
740-0185-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 84

 0.313

7085 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVINDER SINGH
7085 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,900 $0 G1  1.313 $155,900 

$0 Totals  1.313 $155,900 $155,900 
740-0186-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 1

 1.313

S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN 
HOMEOWNE
PO BOX 320046
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  0.937 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.937 $1,500 $1,500 
740-0187-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 2

 0.937

S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN 
HOMEOWNE
PO BOX 320046
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G1  0.363 $1,100 

$0 Totals  0.363 $1,100 $1,100 
740-0188-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 3

 0.363

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN 
HOMEOWNE
PO BOX 320046
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.780 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.780 $1,600 $1,600 
740-0189-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 4

 1.780

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN 
HOMEOWNE
PO BOX 320046
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $614,400 G1  0.370 $722,400 

$614,400 Totals  0.370 $722,400 $108,000 
740-0190-000

WOODLANDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 1

 0.370

7072 S Carmel Dr

Acres:Section: 

AHLAM M. ATALLAN
ATTA OTHMAN M ET AL
7072 S CARMEL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,100 $537,000 G1  0.468 $662,100 

$537,000 Totals  0.468 $662,100 $125,100 
740-0191-000

VICTORIAN ACRES SE 1/4 SE 2-5-21 LOT 1

 0.468

6714 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. DAY
STEVEN C. DAY
6714 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $413,200 G1  0.468 $538,300 

$413,200 Totals  0.468 $538,300 $125,100 
740-0192-000

VICTORIAN ACRES SE 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 2

 0.468

6728 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH GANSKE
TODD J. GANSKE
6728 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $631,900 G1  0.468 $757,000 

$631,900 Totals  0.468 $757,000 $125,100 
740-0193-000

VICTORIAN ACRES SE 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 3

 0.468

6740 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

JACKIE SCHULTZ
DONALD J. SCHULTZ
6740 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $453,100 G1  0.372 $561,500 

$453,100 Totals  0.372 $561,500 $108,400 
740-0194-000

VICTORIAN ACRES SE 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 4

 0.372

6743 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN SQUIRE
KHALED S. ABUKHAMIREH
6743 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $204,800 G1  0.470 $330,300 

$204,800 Totals  0.470 $330,300 $125,500 
740-0195-000

VICTORIAN ACRES SE 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 5

 0.470

6730 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. BUELOW
6730 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,100 $390,500 G1  0.422 $507,600 

$390,500 Totals  0.422 $507,600 $117,100 
740-0196-000

VICTORIAN ACRES SE 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 6

 0.422

6719 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J. BRZESKI
CHRISTOPHER BRZESKI
6719 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  10.970 $0 

$0 Totals  10.970 $0 $0 
740-9982-004

COMM 600.53 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 2 5 21 TH W 
228.43 FT S

 10.970

S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

FOREIGN MISSION SOCIETY
ST FRANCIS XAVIER
4500 W XAVIER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$154,300 $222,300 G1  1.170 $376,600 

$222,300 Totals  1.170 $376,600 $154,300 
740-9988-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2589 SE 2 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 1.170

6950 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ABBY CURTIS
DANIEL CURTIS
6950 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,900 $282,600 G1  1.410 $439,500 

$282,600 Totals  1.410 $439,500 $156,900 
740-9988-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2589 SE 2 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 1.410

6980 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTI A. FORD
MARTIN L. FORD
6980 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  15.500 $0 

$0 Totals  15.500 $0 $0 
740-9988-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4565 SE 2 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 15.500

4800 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,118,300 $2,629,100 G2  3.668 $3,747,400 

$2,629,100 Totals  3.668 $3,747,400 $1,118,300 
740-9988-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 4565, SE 2 5 21, 
PARCEL 1,

 3.668

5040 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KWIK TRIP  INC
PO BOX 2107
LA CROSSE  WI 54602

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $135,000 G1  0.337 $237,300 

$135,000 Totals  0.337 $237,300 $102,300 
740-9989-000

S 210 FT OF W 105 FT OF E HALF OF SE 2 5 21 EXC 
S 70.61

 0.337

4636 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA R. SKIBA
RALPH J. SKIBA
4636 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $155,700 G1  0.337 $258,000 

$155,700 Totals  0.337 $258,000 $102,300 
740-9990-000

COM S LI 1093.89 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 2 5 21 TH 
N 210 FT

 0.337

4618 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SERENA RODRIGUEZ
4618 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9437

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $205,600 G1  0.384 $316,100 

$205,600 Totals  0.384 $316,100 $110,500 
740-9991-000

COM IN S LI 973.89 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 2 5 21 TH 
N 210

 0.384

4600 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSE L. ALVAREZ
RENTERIA J. ANGEL BUGARIN
4600 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$134,200 $232,300 G1  0.580 $366,500 

$232,300 Totals  0.580 $366,500 $134,200 
740-9992-000

COM 1198.89 FT W OF E LI & 210 FT N OF S LI OF SE 
2 5

 0.580

4630 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN WM A & SUZANNE LIVING T
4630 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,600 $167,100 G1  1.380 $323,700 

$167,100 Totals  1.380 $323,700 $156,600 
740-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1589 SE 2 5 21 PARCEL 
1 EXC S 10.54

 1.380

4530 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE M. LA GUARDIA
4510 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,500 $183,200 G1  1.000 $335,700 

$183,200 Totals  1.000 $335,700 $152,500 
740-9995-000

E 165 FT OF W 495 FT OF N 264 FT OF S 699.30 FT 
OF SE

 1.000

4510 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE M. LA GUARDIA
4510 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,800 $182,800 G1  0.961 $333,600 

$182,800 Totals  0.961 $333,600 $150,800 
740-9996-000

E 165 FT OF W 660 FT OF S 324.37 FT OF SE QUAR 
OF SE 2

 0.961

4508 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. MILLER
MARK W. MILLER
4805 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,800 $258,000 G1  1.030 $410,800 

$258,000 Totals  1.030 $410,800 $152,800 
740-9999-001

COM SE COR OF SE 2 5 21 TH N 302 FT W 193.89 FT 
S 302 FT

 1.030

4320 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW SCHNEIDER
4320 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,000 $374,200 G1  0.364 $481,200 

$374,200 Totals  0.364 $481,200 $107,000 
741-0001-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 1

 0.364

6660 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. TRINKO
JENNIFER L. TRINKO
6660 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $402,700 G1  0.351 $507,400 

$402,700 Totals  0.351 $507,400 $104,700 
741-0002-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 2

 0.351

6700 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOU A. COLLINS
MATHIAS E. COLLINS
6700 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 288 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,600 $456,900 G1  0.373 $565,500 

$456,900 Totals  0.373 $565,500 $108,600 
741-0003-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 3

 0.373

6716 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LATIF ABDUL
6716 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $394,000 G1  0.373 $502,600 

$394,000 Totals  0.373 $502,600 $108,600 
741-0004-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 4

 0.373

6732 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELISABETH SOBIC
CHRISTOPHER SOBIC
6732 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,100 $429,200 G1  0.422 $546,300 

$429,200 Totals  0.422 $546,300 $117,100 
741-0005-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 5

 0.422

6748 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY HORTON
MARK CARSTENSEN
9748 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $459,300 G1  0.573 $593,200 

$459,300 Totals  0.573 $593,200 $133,900 
741-0006-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 6

 0.573

6764 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. SCHUMAN
6764 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9060

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $386,800 G1  0.329 $487,700 

$386,800 Totals  0.329 $487,700 $100,900 
741-0007-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 7

 0.329

6780 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

PHESAL CKADAN
3705 ZACHARY CT
MOUNT PLEASANT  WI 53403

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $455,500 G1  0.415 $571,400 

$455,500 Totals  0.415 $571,400 $115,900 
741-0008-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 8

 0.415

5203 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEEHYE K. LAW
NICHOLAS J. LAW
5203 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $508,100 G1  0.425 $625,700 

$508,100 Totals  0.425 $625,700 $117,600 
741-0009-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 9

 0.425

5219 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. LE
LE M. THIEN G
5219 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,900 $518,100 G1  0.444 $639,000 

$518,100 Totals  0.444 $639,000 $120,900 
741-0010-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 10

 0.444

5235 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. KAMLAY
THOMAS J. KAMLAY JR
5235 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $409,300 G1  0.434 $528,500 

$409,300 Totals  0.434 $528,500 $119,200 
741-0011-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 11

 0.434

5251 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. TRETTIN
JOEL M. TRETTIN
5251 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $493,100 G1  0.424 $610,500 

$493,100 Totals  0.424 $610,500 $117,400 
741-0012-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 12

 0.424

5275 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAN ZHAO
PEIGANG LI
5275 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $457,700 G1  0.437 $577,400 

$457,700 Totals  0.437 $577,400 $119,700 
741-0013-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 13

 0.437

5313 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

PLUMERI SALVATORE J & JOAN R -
5313 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $431,500 G1  0.418 $547,900 

$431,500 Totals  0.418 $547,900 $116,400 
741-0014-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 14

 0.418

5349 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAFIA ZRAIK
AHMAD ZRAIK
5349 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $494,000 G1  0.468 $619,100 

$494,000 Totals  0.468 $619,100 $125,100 
741-0015-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 15

 0.468

5429 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIN N. FLEMING
JESSE L. FLEMING
5429 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $740,100 G1  0.420 $856,800 

$740,100 Totals  0.420 $856,800 $116,700 
741-0016-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 16

 0.420

5455 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

NABIL SALOUS
BAYAN SALOUS
5455 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$117,100 $582,000 G1  0.422 $699,100 

$582,000 Totals  0.422 $699,100 $117,100 
741-0017-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 17

 0.422

6822 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL RAYMONDS
STEVE SMITH
6822 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,900 $640,700 G1  1.871 $802,600 

$640,700 Totals  1.871 $802,600 $161,900 
741-0018-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 18

 1.871

6869 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH G. ZIDEK
6869 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,300 $583,400 G1  1.448 $740,700 

$583,400 Totals  1.448 $740,700 $157,300 
741-0019-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 19

 1.448

6855 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATEL JASHWANTLAL & SHAKU 
REVO
6855 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,800 $413,800 G1  1.030 $566,600 

$413,800 Totals  1.030 $566,600 $152,800 
741-0020-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 20

 1.030

6837 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUGHRA BEGUM
MEHBOOB UR REHMAN
6837 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9057

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,100 $511,600 G1  1.060 $664,700 

$511,600 Totals  1.060 $664,700 $153,100 
741-0021-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 21

 1.060

6825 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH BETH PROPERTIES  LLC
6805 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9057

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,000 $646,400 G1  0.920 $795,400 

$646,400 Totals  0.920 $795,400 $149,000 
741-0022-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 22

 0.920

6805 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH B. HAYNES
DIETER R. HAYNES
6805 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,200 $592,500 G1  1.157 $746,700 

$592,500 Totals  1.157 $746,700 $154,200 
741-0023-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 23

 1.157

6773 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL R MARSHALL REVOCABLE 
TRUS
6773 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 291 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$145,500 $532,700 G1  0.840 $678,200 

$532,700 Totals  0.840 $678,200 $145,500 
741-0024-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 24

 0.840

6761 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE ADAMS
JACOB ADAMS
6761 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,400 $451,700 G1  1.175 $606,100 

$451,700 Totals  1.175 $606,100 $154,400 
741-0025-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 25

 1.175

6749 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOTO  MICHAEL A REVOCABLE 
TRUS
6749 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9056

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,900 $747,400 G1  2.511 $916,300 

$747,400 Totals  2.511 $916,300 $168,900 
741-0026-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 26

 2.511

6735 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D. EASLEY
6735 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,900 $738,500 G1  1.680 $898,400 

$738,500 Totals  1.680 $898,400 $159,900 
741-0027-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 27

 1.680

6723 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA WIRTZ
DAVID WIRTZ
6723 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,600 $718,800 G1  1.560 $877,400 

$718,800 Totals  1.560 $877,400 $158,600 
741-0028-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 28

 1.560

6711 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE MARION
KEVIN MARION
6711 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,300 $569,900 G1  1.900 $732,200 

$569,900 Totals  1.900 $732,200 $162,300 
741-0029-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 29

 1.900

6701 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

GURINDER MEHRA
SURINDER K. MEHRA
6701 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,900 $472,900 G1  1.963 $635,800 

$472,900 Totals  1.963 $635,800 $162,900 
741-0030-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 30

 1.963

6675 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN SHEFCHIK
PAMELA SHEFCHIK
6675 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$146,900 $443,000 G1  0.872 $589,900 

$443,000 Totals  0.872 $589,900 $146,900 
741-0031-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 31

 0.872

6659 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA SCHMIDT
ROBERT J. SCHMIDT
6659 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,500 $537,900 G1  1.007 $690,400 

$537,900 Totals  1.007 $690,400 $152,500 
741-0032-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 32

 1.007

6645 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN LAABS
THOMAS LAABS
6645 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,100 $511,900 G1  0.945 $662,000 

$511,900 Totals  0.945 $662,000 $150,100 
741-0033-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 33

 0.945

6633 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARJORIE GRZYBOWSKI
DAVID GRZYBOWSKI
6633 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $436,200 G1  0.434 $555,400 

$436,200 Totals  0.434 $555,400 $119,200 
741-0034-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 34

 0.434

6634 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIANA C. ALOISE
FABIO ALOISE
6634 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $669,500 G1  0.434 $788,700 

$669,500 Totals  0.434 $788,700 $119,200 
741-0035-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 35

 0.434

6656 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE E. GRUCHALSKI
JON J. GRUCHALSKI
6656 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $638,000 G1  0.409 $752,800 

$638,000 Totals  0.409 $752,800 $114,800 
741-0036-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 36

 0.409

6680 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY S. SCHMIDT
DAVID M. ORGAN
6680 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,100 $559,500 G1  0.422 $676,600 

$559,500 Totals  0.422 $676,600 $117,100 
741-0037-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 37

 0.422

6708 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN DENZINE
SUZANNE DENZINE
6708 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,000 $594,900 G1  0.427 $712,900 

$594,900 Totals  0.427 $712,900 $118,000 
741-0038-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 38

 0.427

6720 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES BARTOSZEK
LYNN BARTOSZEK
6720 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,300 $529,700 G1  0.537 $662,000 

$529,700 Totals  0.537 $662,000 $132,300 
741-0039-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 39

 0.537

6730 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH KERRICK
JOHN G. BROERMAN
6730 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $567,300 G1  0.416 $683,300 

$567,300 Totals  0.416 $683,300 $116,000 
741-0040-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 40

 0.416

6742 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALICE F. LAM
ROGER LAM
6742 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $563,600 G1  0.434 $682,800 

$563,600 Totals  0.434 $682,800 $119,200 
741-0041-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 41

 0.434

6756 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUE L. PAULSEN
DAVID A. DIRKSMEYER
6756 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,400 $613,700 G1  0.447 $735,100 

$613,700 Totals  0.447 $735,100 $121,400 
741-0042-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 42

 0.447

5440 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA WEBER
JAMES WEBER
5440 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $498,600 G1  0.459 $622,100 

$498,600 Totals  0.459 $622,100 $123,500 
741-0043-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 43

 0.459

5410 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL HOLFORD
KELLY HOLFORD
5410 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $604,000 G1  0.418 $720,400 

$604,000 Totals  0.418 $720,400 $116,400 
741-0044-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 44

 0.418

5350 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. BURTON
CHRISTOPHER M. ROHRBAUGH
5350 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 294 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,900 $603,900 G1  0.421 $720,800 

$603,900 Totals  0.421 $720,800 $116,900 
741-0045-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 45

 0.421

5320 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAHMI ABDALLAH
AFAF ABDALLAH
5320 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,200 $394,000 G1  0.440 $514,200 

$394,000 Totals  0.440 $514,200 $120,200 
741-0046-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 46

 0.440

5272 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDY L. EDWARDS
5272 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,200 $486,900 G1  0.440 $607,100 

$486,900 Totals  0.440 $607,100 $120,200 
741-0047-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 47

 0.440

5250 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIN KENTH
ANDREW KENTH
5250 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $338,500 G1  0.437 $458,200 

$338,500 Totals  0.437 $458,200 $119,700 
741-0048-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 48

 0.437

5230 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZAJAKOWSKI MARY JEAN LIVING TR
5230 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $523,800 G1  0.420 $640,500 

$523,800 Totals  0.420 $640,500 $116,700 
741-0049-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 49

 0.420

5212 W Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA S. EISOLD
MARK R. EISOLD
5212 W YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $434,500 G1  0.415 $550,400 

$434,500 Totals  0.415 $550,400 $115,900 
741-0050-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 50

 0.415

6769 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH K. IMMEL
CHAD M. IMMEL
6769 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $450,700 G1  0.519 $582,200 

$450,700 Totals  0.519 $582,200 $131,500 
741-0051-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 51

 0.519

6737 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. FELHOFER
6737 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,800 $466,900 G1  0.340 $569,700 

$466,900 Totals  0.340 $569,700 $102,800 
741-0052-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 52

 0.340

6705 S Yale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA FRANK
STEVEN FRANK
6705 S YALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $412,800 G1  0.434 $532,000 

$412,800 Totals  0.434 $532,000 $119,200 
741-0053-000

PRINCETON ESTATES LOT 53

 0.434

5200 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

SEEMA OWEISI
KAREEM SARSOUR
5200 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,900 $0 G1  0.636 $6,900 

$0 Totals  0.636 $6,900 $6,900 
741-0056-000

PRINCETON ESTATES OUTLOT 3

 0.636

S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH G. ZIDEK
6869 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $389,700 G1  0.433 $508,700 

$389,700 Totals  0.433 $508,700 $119,000 
741-0057-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 1

 0.433

5407 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN STRANGEWAY
WILLIAM STRANGEWAY
5407 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,500 $497,200 G1  0.390 $608,700 

$497,200 Totals  0.390 $608,700 $111,500 
741-0058-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 2

 0.390

5335 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY SIMON
WILLIAM SIMON
5335 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $416,700 G1  0.372 $525,100 

$416,700 Totals  0.372 $525,100 $108,400 
741-0059-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 3

 0.372

5303 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY L. CZERNIAK
JOHN A. CZERNIAK JR
5303 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $477,900 G1  0.347 $581,900 

$477,900 Totals  0.347 $581,900 $104,000 
741-0060-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 4

 0.347

5265 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE L. KOCOUREK
MATTHEW P. KOCOUREK
5265 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$107,300 $441,000 G1  0.366 $548,300 

$441,000 Totals  0.366 $548,300 $107,300 
741-0061-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 5

 0.366

5253 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

SYED N. AKHTAR
5253 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $410,700 G1  0.366 $518,000 

$410,700 Totals  0.366 $518,000 $107,300 
741-0062-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 6

 0.366

5241 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

MCKENZIE JELLIS
JOHN ZAGANCZYK JR
5241 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $394,700 G1  0.366 $502,000 

$394,700 Totals  0.366 $502,000 $107,300 
741-0063-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 7

 0.366

5229 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON ZALEWSKI
RICHARD ZALEWSKI
5229 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,600 $451,400 G1  0.362 $558,000 

$451,400 Totals  0.362 $558,000 $106,600 
741-0064-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 8

 0.362

5217 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

JO EMS
STEPHEN EMS
5217 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $540,600 G1  0.388 $651,800 

$540,600 Totals  0.388 $651,800 $111,200 
741-0065-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 9

 0.388

5205 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON MACK
TOMMY C. MACK
5205 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $487,800 G1  0.433 $606,800 

$487,800 Totals  0.433 $606,800 $119,000 
741-0066-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 10

 0.433

5218 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. STRUTT
THOMAS L. STRUTT
5218 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $534,200 G1  0.433 $653,200 

$534,200 Totals  0.433 $653,200 $119,000 
741-0067-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 11

 0.433

5232 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE D. RICK
ADAM J. RICK
5232 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 297 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,000 $516,100 G1  0.433 $635,100 

$516,100 Totals  0.433 $635,100 $119,000 
741-0068-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 12

 0.433

5246 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUKHPREET KAUR
SUKHWANT SINGH
5246 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,200 $454,800 G1  0.417 $571,000 

$454,800 Totals  0.417 $571,000 $116,200 
741-0069-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 13

 0.417

5260 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. ALCORN
RANDALL J. ALCORN
5260 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,500 $524,700 G1  0.390 $636,200 

$524,700 Totals  0.390 $636,200 $111,500 
741-0070-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 14

 0.390

5314 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMAL J. HAMED
JOUDEH A. HAMED
5314 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $450,900 G1  0.357 $556,700 

$450,900 Totals  0.357 $556,700 $105,800 
741-0071-000

PRINCETON PINES LOT 15

 0.357

5340 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

RIAZ MIAN
6929 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,900 $475,000 G1  0.438 $594,900 

$475,000 Totals  0.438 $594,900 $119,900 
741-0072-001

PRINCETON PINES LOT 16 & OUTLOT 1 PRINCETON 
ESTATES

 0.438

5424 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE D. BECKER
STEVEN C. BECKER
5424 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $415,100 G1  0.480 $542,300 

$415,100 Totals  0.480 $542,300 $127,200 
741-0074-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 57

 0.480

5217 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN L. BRIGHTSMAN
DAVID F. BRIGHTSMAN
5217 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $583,700 G1  0.460 $707,400 

$583,700 Totals  0.460 $707,400 $123,700 
741-0075-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 58

 0.460

5231 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI EASTERLIN
PATRICK EASTERLIN
5231 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$120,700 $605,700 G1  0.443 $726,400 

$605,700 Totals  0.443 $726,400 $120,700 
741-0076-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 59

 0.443

5255 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUDIP N. RINGWALA
AMRITA B. RINGWALA
5255 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,200 $469,800 G1  0.486 $598,000 

$469,800 Totals  0.486 $598,000 $128,200 
741-0077-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 60

 0.486

5289 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHANTHILA D. KHAMPANE
THOTSAPHONE KHAMPANE
5289 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $740,700 G1  0.370 $848,700 

$740,700 Totals  0.370 $848,700 $108,000 
741-0078-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 61

 0.370

5329 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

WEBER TERRY M & FAYTHE E - TRU
5329 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $497,400 G1  0.426 $615,200 

$497,400 Totals  0.426 $615,200 $117,800 
741-0079-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 62

 0.426

5347 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

SR D. MORA
5347 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,700 $459,300 G1  1.570 $618,000 

$459,300 Totals  1.570 $618,000 $158,700 
741-0080-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 63

 1.570

5365 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

EASLEY KELLYANN - REV LIV TRUS
5365 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,600 $1,064,900 G1  1.380 $1,221,500 

$1,064,900 Totals  1.380 $1,221,500 $156,600 
741-0081-000

PRINCETON HEIGHTS LOT 64

 1.380

5421 W Princeton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE F. MARTIN
MICHAEL F. MARTIN
5421 W PRINCETON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $667,800 G1  0.468 $792,900 

$667,800 Totals  0.468 $792,900 $125,100 
741-0082-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 1

 0.468

6880 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHUCHI WADHWA
VIKRAM CHOUDHARY
6880 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$112,600 $693,500 G1  0.396 $806,100 

$693,500 Totals  0.396 $806,100 $112,600 
741-0083-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 2

 0.396

6886 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMITJEET S. KALIRAO
6886 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $815,400 G1  0.348 $919,600 

$815,400 Totals  0.348 $919,600 $104,200 
741-0084-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 3

 0.348

6892 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. STYZA
RICHARD J. STYZA
PO BOX 307
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $643,100 G1  0.348 $747,300 

$643,100 Totals  0.348 $747,300 $104,200 
741-0085-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 4

 0.348

6898 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN M SCHOOL
6898 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $550,800 G1  0.436 $670,300 

$550,800 Totals  0.436 $670,300 $119,500 
741-0086-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 5

 0.436

6904 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHAD E. LARSEN
6904 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2048

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,200 $1,252,900 G1  0.947 $1,403,100 

$1,252,900 Totals  0.947 $1,403,100 $150,200 
741-0088-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8159, SW 2-5-21, LOT 1

 0.947

6910 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDERSON  CHARLES CUMMINGS & 
L
6910 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2048

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $542,900 G1  0.344 $646,400 

$542,900 Totals  0.344 $646,400 $103,500 
741-0089-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 8

 0.344

6922 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA M. HOGAN
ROBERT J. HOGAN
6922 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $767,300 G1  0.388 $878,500 

$767,300 Totals  0.388 $878,500 $111,200 
741-0090-000

SERENTIY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 9

 0.388

6928 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOCKRIDER NATHAN & AMANDA - 
RE
6928 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $0 G1  0.300 $95,800 

$0 Totals  0.300 $95,800 $95,800 
741-0091-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 
10

 0.300

6934 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

RIAZ MIAN
6929 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $1,199,900 G1  0.459 $1,323,400 

$1,199,900 Totals  0.459 $1,323,400 $123,500 
741-0092-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 
11

 0.459

6929 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

RABIA MIAN
6929 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $513,200 G1  0.410 $628,200 

$513,200 Totals  0.410 $628,200 $115,000 
741-0093-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 
12

 0.410

6903 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. MAZOLA
6903 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $0 G1  0.397 $112,700 

$0 Totals  0.397 $112,700 $112,700 
741-0094-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 
13

 0.397

6895 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHFAQ A. MIAN
6929 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,300 $598,300 G1  0.423 $715,600 

$598,300 Totals  0.423 $715,600 $117,300 
741-0095-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 LOT 
14

 0.423

6889 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY LUND
SCOTT LUND
6889 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,700 $0 G1  2.350 $1,700 

$0 Totals  2.350 $1,700 $1,700 
741-0097-000

SERENITY ESTATES SUBD SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 
OUTLOT 2

 2.350

S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

SERENITY ESTATES HOMEOWNERS 
AS
C/O JAMES GARTKZE
6903 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,000 $169,100 G1  0.852 $315,100 

$169,100 Totals  0.852 $315,100 $146,000 
741-2000-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7457 SW 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 1

 0.852

6811 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS T. SMAK
BRENDA SMAK IRREVOCABLE 
FAMILY
6811 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$112,200 $0 G1  0.394 $112,200 

$0 Totals  0.394 $112,200 $112,200 
741-2001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7457 SW 1/4 SEC 2-5-21 
LOT 2

 0.394

5191 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

LONG TERM ARBITRAGE  LLC
6811 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $471,300 G1  0.478 $598,100 

$471,300 Totals  0.478 $598,100 $126,800 
741-2002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7457 SW 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 3

 0.478

5188 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

WENDY S. HALSER
JOSEPH HALSER IV
5188 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $644,800 G1  0.685 $783,500 

$644,800 Totals  0.685 $783,500 $138,700 
741-2003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7457 SW 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 4

 0.685

6795 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LIVING FOR SENIORS  LLC
1718 CAPITAL AVE
CHEYENNE  WY 82001

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $550,700 G1  0.529 $682,600 

$550,700 Totals  0.529 $682,600 $131,900 
741-2004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7480 SW 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21 LOT 1

 0.529

5433 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANJA E. BECKMANN ET AL
ATTN CT
5433 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.424 $0 

$0 Totals  0.424 $0 $0 
741-2005-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7480 OUTLOT 1 ALSO 
OUTLOT 1

 0.424

6860 S Harvard Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$696,200 $0 G2  1.812 $696,200 

$0 Totals  1.812 $696,200 $696,200 
741-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9488, SW 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21, LOT 1

 1.812

5484 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JILLY'S  LLC
4619 N CRAMER ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$348,100 $0 G2  0.890 $348,100 

$0 Totals  0.890 $348,100 $348,100 
741-9003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9488, SW 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21, LOT 2

 0.890

5444 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MCH FRANKLIN RE  LLC
3209 YORK RD
OAK BROOK  IL 60523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,075,700 $0 G2  3.474 $1,075,700 

$0 Totals  3.474 $1,075,700 $1,075,700 
741-9004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9488, SW 1/4 SEC 
2-5-21, LOT 3

 0.000

5414 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEVO PROPERTIES/RAWSON  LLC
138 BUNTROCK AVE
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,600 $194,500 G1  0.820 $339,100 

$194,500 Totals  0.820 $339,100 $144,600 
741-9985-000

COM IN E LI 595.51 FT S OF NE COR OF SW 2 5 21 
TH W 330

 0.820

6771 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE R. MARTINEZ
6771 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,400 $276,700 G1  0.745 $418,100 

$276,700 Totals  0.745 $418,100 $141,400 
741-9986-008

CSM 7065 SW 2 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.745

5202 W Princeton Pines Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI KOHLER-MARTINEZ
DANIEL S. MARTINEZ
5202 W PRINCETON PINES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  7.500 $0 

$0 Totals  7.500 $0 $0 
741-9988-001

COM 1078 FT N OF SE COR SW 2 5 21 TH W 579.09 
FT N 572 F

 7.500

6881 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ST PAUL'S LUTHERAN CHURCH
6881 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,752,300 $7,326,500 G2  7.060 $9,078,800 

$7,326,500 Totals  7.060 $9,078,800 $1,752,300 
741-9990-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7931, SW 2-5-21, LOT 1

 7.060

5200 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAWSON DEVELOPMENT  LLC
138 BUNTROCK AVE
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$786,600 $1,010,700 G2  2.160 $1,797,300 

$1,010,700 Totals  2.160 $1,797,300 $786,600 
741-9990-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7931, SW 2-5-21, LOT 2

 2.160

5170 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAWSON HOLDINGS  LLC
138 BUNTROCK AVE
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$589,700 $2,437,800 G2  1.450 $3,027,500 

$2,437,800 Totals  1.450 $3,027,500 $589,700 
741-9996-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8120 SW 2 5 21 LOT 2

 1.450

5220 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN LADDER 14 LLC A DELAW
433 N CAMDEN DR STE 1100
BEVERLY HILLS  CA 90210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,516,800 $980,500 G2  9.546 $2,497,300 

$980,500 Totals  9.546 $2,497,300 $1,516,800 
741-9997-000

E HALF OF E HALF OF SW QUAR OF SW 2 5 21 EXC S 
60.O4 FT FOR

 9.546

5510 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

VERNA M. FOX ET AL
5510 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$452,900 $0 G2  1.175 $452,900 

$0 Totals  1.175 $452,900 $452,900 
741-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8160, SW 2-5-21, LOT 1

 1.175

5602 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

REDLINE MANAGEMENT  LLC
5600 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,503,100 $757,500 G2  5.554 $2,260,600 

$757,500 Totals  5.554 $2,260,600 $1,503,100 
741-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8160, SW 2-5-21, LOT 2

 5.554

5600 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

REDLINE MANAGEMENT  LLC
5600 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$301,400 $0 G2  2.771 $301,400 

$0 Totals  2.771 $301,400 $301,400 
741-9998-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8160, SW 2-5-21, LOT 3

 2.771

5610 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

REDLINE MANAGEMENT  LLC
5600 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$261,100 $97,800 G2  17.677 $358,900 

$97,800 Totals  17.677 $358,900 $261,100 
741-9999-001

COM 1010 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 2 5 21 TH N 
1036.47 FT E

 17.677

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUBURBANAIRE  INC
N72 W12922 GOOD HOPE RD
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,640,000 $90,100 G2  13.014 $1,730,100 

$90,100 Totals  13.014 $1,730,100 $1,640,000 
741-9999-002

COM SW COR OF SW 2 5 21 TH N 1010 FT E 596.68 
FT S 1010

 13.014

5732 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  WIECZOREK  THEODORE 
A
WIECZOREK FAMILY TRUST  THE 
5732 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $293,900 G1  0.443 $414,600 

$293,900 Totals  0.443 $414,600 $120,700 
742-0001-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 1

 0.443

6994 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. HUGL
ROBERT C. HUGL
6994 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$143,700 $460,000 G1  0.800 $603,700 

$460,000 Totals  0.800 $603,700 $143,700 
742-0002-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 2

 0.800

6978 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIRSTEN L. RAMSEY
6978 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9647

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,000 $285,000 G1  0.456 $408,000 

$285,000 Totals  0.456 $408,000 $123,000 
742-0003-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 3

 0.456

6952 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

STACY FORBORD
JASON GOSMIRE
6952 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $340,400 G1  0.399 $453,500 

$340,400 Totals  0.399 $453,500 $113,100 
742-0004-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 4

 0.399

6936 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY HEINZEL
JAMES HEINZEL
6936 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $394,600 G1  0.430 $513,100 

$394,600 Totals  0.430 $513,100 $118,500 
742-0005-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 5

 0.430

6918 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. KURTZ
RONALD L. KURTZ
6918 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $335,500 G1  0.418 $451,900 

$335,500 Totals  0.418 $451,900 $116,400 
742-0006-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 6

 0.418

6902 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

HANSON RONALD A REVOCABLE 
TRUS
6902 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $291,300 G1  0.342 $394,500 

$291,300 Totals  0.342 $394,500 $103,200 
742-0007-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 7

 0.342

6909 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

MILAN ELROY S & MARY P 2009 RE
6909 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $295,300 G1  0.287 $388,900 

$295,300 Totals  0.287 $388,900 $93,600 
742-0008-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 8

 0.287

6927 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. SOCZKA
TODD A. SOCZKA
6927 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,600 $270,500 G1  0.287 $364,100 

$270,500 Totals  0.287 $364,100 $93,600 
742-0009-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 9

 0.287

6941 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. HILL
6941 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $302,200 G1  0.321 $401,700 

$302,200 Totals  0.321 $401,700 $99,500 
742-0010-000

THE FIELDS OF ROOT RIVER LOT 10

 0.321

6965 S Park View Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. FLEMING
LARRY T. FLEMING
6965 S PARK VIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  141.730 $0 

$0 Totals  141.730 $0 $0 
742-9995-000

N HALF OF SE 3 5 21 EXC S 300 FT OF W 210 FT & 
EXC N

 141.730

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,700 $162,500 G1  0.960 $313,200 

$162,500 Totals  0.960 $313,200 $150,700 
742-9996-000

N 57.75 FT OF W 754.28 FT OF SE 3 5 21 CONT 1 AC

 0.960

6700 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA REINHARDT
THOMAS REINHARDT
6700 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,700 $128,300 G1  0.960 $279,000 

$128,300 Totals  0.960 $279,000 $150,700 
742-9997-000

S 57.75 FT OF N 115.50 FT OF W 754.28 FT OF SE 3 5 
21

 0.960

6708 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD D. IGNATOWSKI
8728 WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,900 $166,100 G1  1.220 $321,000 

$166,100 Totals  1.220 $321,000 $154,900 
742-9998-000

S 300 FT OF W 210 FT OF N HALF OF SE 3 5 21 
CONT 1.446

 1.220

6840 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

GORDON F. WOLF
PATRICIA R. SMITH
6840 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8259

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G4  5.700 $2,000 

$0 Totals  5.700 $2,000 $2,000 
742-9999-001

SLY 689 FT OF W 405 FT OF S HALF OF SE 3 5 21 
EXC PTS

 5.700

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL SCHAEFER
6238 NICHOLSON RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$2,160,500 $10,075,200 G2  5.175 $12,235,700 

$0 $0 X4  0.575 $0 

$10,075,200 Totals  5.750 $12,235,700 $2,160,500 

743-0001-000

FRANKLIN MEDICAL OFFICE BLDG CONDO SW 3 5 
21 UNIT 1

 5.750

7400 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
C/O ASCENSION WI HEALTH - RAWS
400 W RIVER WOODS PKWY
GLENDALE, WI 53212

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,400 $388,900 G2  0.202 $547,300 
$0 $0 X4  1.177 $0 

$388,900 Totals  1.379 $547,300 $158,400 

743-0002-000

FRANKLIN MEDICAL OFFICE BLDG CONDO SW 3 5 
21 UNIT 2

 1.379

7410 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ASCENSION ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
3237 S 16TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

743-0003-000

FRANKLIN MEDICAL OFFICE BLDG CONDO SW 3 5 
21 UNIT 3

 0.000

7410 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
C/O ASCENSION WI HEALTH - RAWS
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Assessed with 743-0001-000

$425,900 $2,298,900 G2  5.050 $2,724,800 

$2,298,900 Totals  5.050 $2,724,800 $425,900 
743-8978-001

COM SELY LI OF LOOMIS RD & N LI OF SW 3 5 21 TH 
E 486.27

 5.050

6751 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SHA MSL GREENDALE  LLC
1438 N CLEVELAND AVE
CHICAGO  IL 60610

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$958,800 $11,145,200 G2  15.782 $12,104,000 

$11,145,200 Totals  15.782 $12,104,000 $958,800 
743-8978-002

COM IN SELY LI OF LOOMIS RD 192.40 FT SWLY OF 
THE N LI

 15.782

6801 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

RJ SUPREME - PL  LLC
COBALT SUPREME - PL  LLC
400 N BROADWAY STE 100
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $210,300 G2  0.000 $210,300 
$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$210,300 Totals  10.000 $210,300 $0 

743-8978-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7544 LOT 1, CONT. 10.0 
ACS

 10.000

6941 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

POLISH FESTIVALS  INC
C/O SUSAN MIKOS
6941 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,300 $176,300 G1  0.905 $324,600 

$176,300 Totals  0.905 $324,600 $148,300 
743-8978-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7544 LOT 2, CONT .905 
ACS

 0.905

7128 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AYMAN SAIF
7128 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  36.447 $0 

$0 Totals  36.447 $0 $0 
743-8978-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7544 OUTLOT 1,

 36.447

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CONSERVANCY FOR HEALING AND 
HE
PO BOX 320305
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  2.000 $0 $0 
743-8979-000

COM IN E LI 660 FT S OF NE COR OF SW 3 5 21 TH S 
437.58

 2.000

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

ST PETERS LUTHERAN CHURCH
S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,500 $71,800 G1  0.840 $217,300 

$71,800 Totals  0.840 $217,300 $145,500 
743-8981-000

E 159.68 FT OF W 669.50 FT LY N OF CE LI OF OLD 
LOOMIS

 0.840

7412 W Old Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

CARA E. CATALANELLO
MICHAEL J. CATALANELLO
7412 W OLD LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$154,500 $0 G1  1.190 $154,500 

$0 Totals  1.190 $154,500 $154,500 
743-8982-000

E 155.87 FT OF W 509.82 FT LY N OF CEN LI OF OLD 
LOOMIS

 1.190

7432 W Old Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRETOW INVESTMENTS LLC  L/C 
TRETOW VERNIN A  L/E 
7438 W OLD LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$66,200 $157,700 G2  0.190 $223,900 

$157,700 Totals  0.190 $223,900 $66,200 
743-8983-000

COM 823.34 FT S OF N LI & 255.65 FT E OF W LI OF 
SW 3

 0.190

7450 W Old Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRETOW INVESTMENTS  LLC
7450 W OLD LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$140,300 $158,100 G1  0.720 $298,400 

$158,100 Totals  0.720 $298,400 $140,300 
743-8984-000

COM 523.64 FT S OF N LI & 255.65 FT E OF W LI OF 
SW 3 5 21

 0.720

7438 W Old Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRETOW INVESTMENTS LLC  L/C 
TRETOW VERNIN A  L/E 
7438 W OLD LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$122,000 $151,800 G1  0.450 $273,800 

$151,800 Totals  0.450 $273,800 $122,000 
743-8985-000

S 101 FT OF N 624.64 FT OF W 255.65 FT OF SW 3 5 
21 EXC

 0.450

6776 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KAISHIAN JOHN & MARYLYN - REV 
7731 FREELAND CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC
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$122,000 $0 G1  0.450 $122,000 

$0 Totals  0.450 $122,000 $122,000 
743-8986-000

S 101.61 FT OF N 726.25 FT OF W 255.65 FT OF SW 3 
5 21

 0.450

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KAISHIAN JOHN & MARYLYN - REV 
7731 FREELAND CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$154,300 $0 G1  1.170 $154,300 

$0 Totals  1.170 $154,300 $154,300 
743-8987-000

W 255.65 FT LYING N OF LOOMIS RD IN SW QUAR 
SEC 3 5 21

 1.170

7520 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAISHIAN JOHN & MARYLYN - REV 
7731 FREELAND CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$1,734,600 $2,705,200 G2  3.090 $4,439,800 

$2,705,200 Totals  3.090 $4,439,800 $1,734,600 
743-8988-001

COM 317.08 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 3 5 21 TH N 
686.90 FT W

 3.090

7000 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HAI YUE GROUP WI  LLC
79 GLEN COVE AVE STE B
GLEN COVE  NY 11542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$823,900 $1,387,100 G2  1.600 $2,211,000 

$1,387,100 Totals  1.600 $2,211,000 $823,900 
743-8991-000

COM IN S LI 665 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 3 5 21 THE 
E 265 FT

 1.600

7322 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KASCH FAMILY PROPERTIES  LLC
8375 S HOWELL AVE #202
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,527,200 $603,800 G2  5.700 $2,131,000 

$603,800 Totals  5.700 $2,131,000 $1,527,200 
743-8992-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4084 SW 3 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXC THE S

 5.700

7220 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROOT RIVERS PARTNERS  LLC
7220 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $238,100 G1  0.505 $369,000 

$238,100 Totals  0.505 $369,000 $130,900 
743-8993-000

COM IN S LI 1250.26 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 3 5 21 
TH W 79

 0.505

7140 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. SCHWEITZER
7140 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,500 $143,900 G1  0.840 $289,400 

$143,900 Totals  0.840 $289,400 $145,500 
743-8994-000

COM IN S LI 1250.26 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 3 5 21 
TH N

 0.840

7142 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW O'MALIA
7142 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$161,300 $216,600 G1  1.810 $377,900 

$216,600 Totals  1.810 $377,900 $161,300 
743-8996-000

COM IN S LI 1045.30 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 3 5 21 
TH W

 1.810

7106 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

7106 WEST RAWSON AVENUE  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,322,200 $0 G2  10.503 $2,322,200 

$0 Totals  10.503 $2,322,200 $2,322,200 
743-8997-000

COM IN S LI 316.60 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 3 5 21 
TH W

 10.503

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DASADA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  
LL
107 LEGEND WAY
WALES  WI 53183

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$184,900 $0 G2  1.541 $184,900 

$0 Totals  1.541 $184,900 $184,900 
743-8999-003

CSM NO 5871 SW 3 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.541

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SEEL  LLC
6802 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$741,100 $591,400 G2  1.965 $1,332,500 

$591,400 Totals  1.965 $1,332,500 $741,100 
743-8999-004

CSM NO 6040 SW 3 5 21 PARCEL 1 EXC THE S 5.62 
FT FOR AVE

 1.965

6802 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEES  NANCY A REVOCABLE LIVING
6295 FLEETWOOD CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129-2129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,169,400 $6,405,600 G2  2.128 $7,575,000 

$6,405,600 Totals  2.128 $7,575,000 $1,169,400 
744-1001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8467 SE 1/4 SEC 4-5-21 
LOT 1

 2.128

6901 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FF&E  LLC
425 FIRST ST
SAVANNA  IL 61074

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$694,000 $774,900 G2  1.018 $1,468,900 

$774,900 Totals  1.018 $1,468,900 $694,000 
744-1002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8467 SE 1/4 SEC 4-5-21 
LOT 2

 1.018

7700 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 6  LL
11995 EL CAMINO REAL
SAN DIEGO  CA 92130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,352,400 $0 G2  81.776 $11,352,400 
$0 $0 X4  29.000 $0 

$0 Totals  110.776 $11,352,400 $11,352,400 

744-1003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9041 SE SW & NE 1/4 
SEC 4-5-21,

 110.776

7005 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC
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$448,000 $9,664,900 G2  0.976 $10,112,900 

$9,664,900 Totals  0.976 $10,112,900 $448,000 
744-1004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9041, SE SW & NE 1/4 
SEC 4-5-21,

 0.976

7055 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$936,600 $19,462,000 G2  2.842 $20,398,600 

$19,462,000 Totals  2.842 $20,398,600 $936,600 
744-1005-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9041, SE SW & NE 1/4 
SEC 4-5-21,

 2.842

7095 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
7044 S BALLPARK DR #300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$0 $0 G2  6.701 $0 

$0 Totals  6.701 $0 $0 
744-1006-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 9041, SE SW & NE 1/4 
SEC 4-5-21,

 6.701

S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$444,800 $6,733,800 G2  0.968 $7,178,600 
$0 $0 X4  0.001 $0 

$6,733,800 Totals  0.969 $7,178,600 $444,800 

744-1007-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9043, SE 1/4 SEC 
4-5-21, LOT 1

 0.969

7044 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$719,400 $0 G2  2.473 $719,400 

$0 Totals  2.473 $719,400 $719,400 
744-1008-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9043, SE 1/4 SEC 
4-5-21, LOT 2

 2.473

7016 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$985,500 $0 G2  3.064 $985,500 

$0 Totals  3.064 $985,500 $985,500 
744-1009-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9043, SE 1/4 SEC 
4-5-21, LOT 3

 3.064

S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

BPC COUNTY LAND LLC  A WI LLC 
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$1,094,800 $6,253,200 G2  3.561 $7,348,000 

$6,253,200 Totals  3.561 $7,348,000 $1,094,800 
744-1010-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9043, SE 1/4 SEC 
4-5-21, LOT 4

 3.561

6868 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOTEL @ BALLPARK COMMONS  LLC
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC
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$844,200 $1,577,100 G2  1.085 $2,421,300 

$1,577,100 Totals  1.085 $2,421,300 $844,200 
744-8998-002

CSM NO 6017 SE 4 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.085

7610 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FR GOFF REAL ESTATE  LLC
215 23RD ST
ST AUGUSTINE  FL 32084

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$188,200 $380,600 G1  0.913 $568,800 

$380,600 Totals  0.913 $568,800 $188,200 
745-0001-000

TESS ACRES LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.913

9011 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

GINDT TRUST DATED 3/3/2015
ATTN RONALD R & DANA M GINDT  
9011 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$188,700 $197,800 G1  0.918 $386,500 

$197,800 Totals  0.918 $386,500 $188,700 
745-0002-000

TESS ACRES LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.918

9029 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUNNY SCOTT
DONALD A. SCOTT
9029 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,000 $972,200 G1  1.741 $1,187,200 

$972,200 Totals  1.741 $1,187,200 $215,000 
745-0003-000

TESS ACRES LOT 3 & 4 BLK 1

 1.741

9059 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE LAHEY
SHANE M. REED
9059 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$185,600 $286,500 G1  0.887 $472,100 

$286,500 Totals  0.887 $472,100 $185,600 
745-0004-000

TESS ACRES LOT 5 BLK 1

 0.887

9030 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN J. NICK
KATIE M. NICK
9030 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,900 $270,800 G1  0.859 $453,700 

$270,800 Totals  0.859 $453,700 $182,900 
745-0005-000

TESS ACRES LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.859

9010 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

WALLACE  ROSE MARIE REVOCABLE 
9010 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2526

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$198,100 $432,700 G1  1.052 $630,800 

$432,700 Totals  1.052 $630,800 $198,100 
745-0006-001

TESS ACRES LOT 1 BLK 2 & ALL OF VAC S 90TH ST 
ADJ SD LOT

 1.052

9011 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. YARNOT
9011 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$157,100 $529,000 G1  0.597 $686,100 

$529,000 Totals  0.597 $686,100 $157,100 
745-0007-000

TESS ACRES LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.597

9059 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

DZINTIA ERKMANIS
EDVINS A. ERKMANIS
9059 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$184,900 $262,300 G1  0.879 $447,200 

$262,300 Totals  0.879 $447,200 $184,900 
745-0008-000

TESS ACRES LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.879

7008 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. HUBER
DANIEL G. HUBER
7008 S 92 ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,500 $487,500 G1  0.926 $677,000 

$487,500 Totals  0.926 $677,000 $189,500 
745-0009-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.926

6928 S 90th St

Acres:Section: 

BAO C. NGUYEN
BERNARD M. CARREON
6928 S 90TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$184,700 $312,400 G1  0.877 $497,100 

$312,400 Totals  0.877 $497,100 $184,700 
745-0010-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.877

8810 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

HENNEN MICHAEL & CYNTHIA - REV
8810 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$185,400 $265,000 G1  0.884 $450,400 

$265,000 Totals  0.884 $450,400 $185,400 
745-0011-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.884

8716 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

PIERANGELI SARAH REVOCABLE 
TRU
8716 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,300 $340,400 G1  0.924 $529,700 

$340,400 Totals  0.924 $529,700 $189,300 
745-0012-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.924

8735 W Hawthorne Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNELLA L. MCADAMS
JOHN K. MCADAMS
8735 W HAWTHORNE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$202,300 $453,900 G1  1.225 $656,200 

$453,900 Totals  1.225 $656,200 $202,300 
745-0013-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 5 BLK 1

 1.225

8750 W Hawthorne Ct

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN SOBOCINSKI
MATTHEW J. SOBOCINSKI
8750 W HAWTHORNE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$198,300 $371,300 G1  1.061 $569,600 

$371,300 Totals  1.061 $569,600 $198,300 
745-0014-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 6 BLK 1

 1.061

8730 W Hawthorne Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY A. MAREK
JEFFERY R. MAREK
8730 W HAWTHORNE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$202,000 $321,000 G1  1.214 $523,000 

$321,000 Totals  1.214 $523,000 $202,000 
745-0015-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 7 BLK 1

 1.214

8710 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

AIMEE E. DONNELLY
RYAN P. DONNELLY
8710 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$209,200 $337,500 G1  1.505 $546,700 

$337,500 Totals  1.505 $546,700 $209,200 
745-0016-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 8 BLK 1

 1.505

8650 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILL GULCZYNSKI
MARTIN GULCZYNSKI
8650 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$204,700 $391,400 G1  1.323 $596,100 

$391,400 Totals  1.323 $596,100 $204,700 
745-0017-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 1 BLK 2

 1.323

8925 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

RAQUEL DEVINE
DUSTIN DEVINE
8925 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,600 $390,100 G1  0.927 $579,700 

$390,100 Totals  0.927 $579,700 $189,600 
745-0018-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.927

8845 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROOSTERS AND RAINBOWS  LLC
8845 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2521

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,900 $283,100 G1  0.940 $474,000 

$283,100 Totals  0.940 $474,000 $190,900 
745-0019-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.940

8815 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

REBEKAH A. KOWALSKI
THOMAS J. KOWALSKI
8815 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$198,200 $364,900 G1  1.056 $563,100 

$364,900 Totals  1.056 $563,100 $198,200 
745-0020-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 4 BLK 2

 1.056

8755 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH HARMS
SCOTT HARMS
8755 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$199,300 $444,000 G1  1.103 $643,300 

$444,000 Totals  1.103 $643,300 $199,300 
745-0021-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 5 BLK 2

 1.103

8735 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD KOSTON
LAUREN KOSTON
8735 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$197,400 $342,900 G1  1.026 $540,300 

$342,900 Totals  1.026 $540,300 $197,400 
745-0022-000

WHITNALL VIEW LOT 6 BLK 2

 1.026

8715 W Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN MINEO
FRANCESCO MINEO
8715 W MEADOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$211,400 $439,300 G1  1.595 $650,700 

$439,300 Totals  1.595 $650,700 $211,400 
745-0023-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 9

 1.595

8640 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. PLEWA
JOHN J. PLEWA
8640 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$199,400 $363,300 G1  1.105 $562,700 

$363,300 Totals  1.105 $562,700 $199,400 
745-0024-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 10

 1.105

8630 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

DALE L. KIRNER
8630 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$200,300 $413,300 G1  1.143 $613,600 

$413,300 Totals  1.143 $613,600 $200,300 
745-0025-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 11

 1.143

8610 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

NAOMI R. KNOLL
ROBERT R. KNOLL
8610 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$232,300 $421,500 G1  2.449 $653,800 

$421,500 Totals  2.449 $653,800 $232,300 
745-0026-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 12

 2.449

8570 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILL D. MIEROW
WILLIAM E. MIEROW
8570 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,200 $399,900 G1  1.833 $617,100 

$399,900 Totals  1.833 $617,100 $217,200 
745-0027-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 13

 1.833

8550 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

KHURRAM MAJTABA
FAUZIA B. QURESHI
8550 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$207,100 $647,800 G1  1.422 $854,900 

$647,800 Totals  1.422 $854,900 $207,100 
745-0028-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 14

 1.422

8530 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

CERVENANSKY JAMES M & NANCY E 
8530 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$197,000 $331,200 G1  1.009 $528,200 

$331,200 Totals  1.009 $528,200 $197,000 
745-0030-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 7

 1.009

8645 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. TROIA
JOSEPH J. TROIA
8645 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,200 $304,000 G1  0.933 $494,200 

$304,000 Totals  0.933 $494,200 $190,200 
745-0031-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.933

8625 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE CZASKOS
JOHN S. CZASKOS
8625 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$193,000 $385,700 G1  0.962 $578,700 

$385,700 Totals  0.962 $578,700 $193,000 
745-0032-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.962

8605 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

MATERNOWSKI  DARLENE K 
REVOCAB
8605 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$195,400 $277,300 G1  0.986 $472,700 

$277,300 Totals  0.986 $472,700 $195,400 
745-0033-000

WHITNALL VIEW ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.986

8545 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARA L. KLEIN
RYAN W. ANDERSON
8545 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$196,700 $340,500 G1  0.999 $537,200 

$340,500 Totals  0.999 $537,200 $196,700 
745-8984-001

COM NE COR OF TESS ACRES IN SW 4 5 21 TH S 
190.08 FT E

 0.999

8940 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

O'DONNELL KEVIN M - REV TRUST 
8940 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$196,900 $302,000 G1  1.005 $498,900 

$302,000 Totals  1.005 $498,900 $196,900 
745-8985-000

E 250 FT OF W 1075 FT OF N 175 FT OF S HALF OF 
SW 4 5

 1.005

8980 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

CLARICE VICHICH
DENNIS VICHICH
8980 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$196,900 $498,500 G1  1.005 $695,400 

$498,500 Totals  1.005 $695,400 $196,900 
745-8986-000

E 250 FT OF W 825 FT OF N 175 FT OF S HALF OF 
SW 4 5

 1.005

9010 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILLIAN L. THEOBALD
ROBINSON R. CHARLES OTIS
9010 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,600 $375,100 G1  0.724 $544,700 

$375,100 Totals  0.724 $544,700 $169,600 
745-8987-000

N 175 FT OF E 180 FT OF W 575 FT OF S HALF OF 
SW 4 5

 0.724

9020 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. MILLER
NICHOLAS J. MILLER
9020 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$207,900 $451,500 G1  1.454 $659,400 

$451,500 Totals  1.454 $659,400 $207,900 
745-8988-000

N 175 FT OF W 395 FT OF S HALF OF SW 4 5 21 
CONT 1.587

 1.454

9100 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

TERRENCE P MCGUIRE AND 
DEBORAH
9100 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,000 $617,800 G1  1.824 $834,800 

$617,800 Totals  1.824 $834,800 $217,000 
745-8989-001

COM 831.75 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 4 5 21 TH N 264 
FT E

 1.824

9101 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

DERTZ TIMOTHY E & KOREE D - RE
9101 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$187,500 $436,700 G1  0.906 $624,200 

$436,700 Totals  0.906 $624,200 $187,500 
745-8991-000

COM IN W LI 699.75 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 4 5 21 
TH N 132

 0.906

6974 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC GRAHAM
PAIGE GRAHAM
6974 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$193,500 $367,200 G1  0.967 $560,700 

$367,200 Totals  0.967 $560,700 $193,500 
745-8992-000

COM IN W LI 372.66 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 4 5 21 
TH N

 0.967

7028 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

REGINA M. DITZER
MATTHEW R. DITZER
7028 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$213,600 $294,600 G1  1.684 $508,200 

$294,600 Totals  1.684 $508,200 $213,600 
745-8993-000

W 345 FT OF S 372.66 FT OF SW 4 5 21 LYING NLY 
OF

 1.684

7050 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES ARNOLD
7050 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$190,200 $0 G1  0.933 $190,200 

$0 Totals  0.933 $190,200 $190,200 
745-8995-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1705 SW 4 5 21 LOT 1

 0.933

9068 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$193,000 $0 G1  0.962 $193,000 

$0 Totals  0.962 $193,000 $193,000 
745-8995-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1705 SW 4 5 21 LOT 2

 0.962

9020 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$193,000 $0 G1  0.962 $193,000 

$0 Totals  0.962 $193,000 $193,000 
745-8995-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1705 SW 4 5 21 LOT 3

 0.962

8974 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$238,900 $204,200 G1  2.715 $443,100 

$204,200 Totals  2.715 $443,100 $238,900 
745-8996-000

COM IN S LI 1300 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 4 5 21 TH 
W 523 FT

 2.715

8842 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIGITTE SCHERPEN
8842 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,900 $154,100 G1  0.930 $344,000 

$154,100 Totals  0.930 $344,000 $189,900 
745-8997-000

COM IN S LI 1150 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 4 5 21 TH 
N 330 FT

 0.930

8732 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD H. TESS
8732 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$213,500 $405,800 G1  1.683 $619,300 

$405,800 Totals  1.683 $619,300 $213,500 
745-8999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3107 SW 4 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXCL PART

 1.683

8510 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

MANINDERPAL K. GHUMAN ET AL
8510 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$208,000 $535,300 G1  1.457 $743,300 

$535,300 Totals  1.457 $743,300 $208,000 
745-8999-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4964 SW 4 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.457

8525 W Hawthorne Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELDRIDGE SUZANNE M - 2009 REVO
PO BOX 10
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-0010

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$22,600 $0 G1  0.919 $22,600 

$0 Totals  0.919 $22,600 $22,600 
745-8999-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4964 SW 4 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.919

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELDRIDGE SUZANNE M - 2009 REVO
PO BOX 10
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-0010

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$227,500 $0 G1  2.251 $227,500 

$0 Totals  2.251 $227,500 $227,500 
745-8999-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4964 SW 4 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 2.251

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELDRIDGE SUZANNE M - 2009 REVO
PO BOX 10
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-0010

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  160.000 $0 

$0 Totals  160.000 $0 $0 
746-9999-000

SE 5 5 21 CONT 160 ACS

 160.000

6751 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $212,600 G1  0.586 $347,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.586 $347,000 $134,400 
747-0001-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.586

6908 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

EVA MELENDREZ
OSCAR MELENDREZ
6908 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,200 $286,900 G1  0.603 $422,100 

$286,900 Totals  0.603 $422,100 $135,200 
747-0002-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.603

6920 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

DI WI
ANDREW J. LUTZE
6920 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,700 $267,400 G1  0.731 $408,100 

$267,400 Totals  0.731 $408,100 $140,700 
747-0003-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.731

6930 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN L. ULBRICHT
6930 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,700 $322,700 G1  0.638 $459,400 

$322,700 Totals  0.638 $459,400 $136,700 
747-0004-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.638

6942 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

MINH N. NGUYEN
6942 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$136,300 $287,400 G1  0.628 $423,700 

$287,400 Totals  0.628 $423,700 $136,300 
747-0005-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 1

 0.628

6958 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. MUHICH
6958 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $277,100 G1  0.628 $413,400 

$277,100 Totals  0.628 $413,400 $136,300 
747-0006-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.628

6972 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

MAJEWSKI  MICHAEL & NANCY REVO
6972 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $218,300 G1  0.628 $354,600 

$218,300 Totals  0.628 $354,600 $136,300 
747-0007-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 1

 0.628

6986 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK L. KUHLMEIER
6986 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $243,600 G1  0.628 $379,900 

$243,600 Totals  0.628 $379,900 $136,300 
747-0008-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.628

7000 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. COLLARD
7000 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $199,400 G1  0.660 $337,100 

$199,400 Totals  0.660 $337,100 $137,700 
747-0009-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 1

 0.660

7014 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE STINE
STEPHEN V. STINE
7014 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,000 $320,700 G1  0.715 $460,700 

$320,700 Totals  0.715 $460,700 $140,000 
747-0010-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 1

 0.715

7026 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE DEMOPOULOS
7026 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,000 $301,000 G1  0.713 $441,000 

$301,000 Totals  0.713 $441,000 $140,000 
747-0011-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 1

 0.713

7038 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. GOLLA
JEFFREY G. GOLLA
7038 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$135,300 $194,700 G1  0.606 $330,000 

$194,700 Totals  0.606 $330,000 $135,300 
747-0012-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 1

 0.606

7048 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADAMS DEAN J & MARY L REVOCABL
7048 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $140,100 G1  0.522 $271,700 

$140,100 Totals  0.522 $271,700 $131,600 
747-0013-001

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 1

 0.000

7058 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE KELCH
7058 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,200 $242,700 G1  0.718 $382,900 

$242,700 Totals  0.718 $382,900 $140,200 
747-0014-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.718

10415 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. KLEMME
KENNETH J. KLEMME
10415 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,100 $300,400 G1  0.532 $432,500 

$300,400 Totals  0.532 $432,500 $132,100 
747-0015-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.532

10441 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

STANISZ  MARIAN REVOCABLE 
TRUS
10441 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1503

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $218,900 G1  0.860 $365,300 

$218,900 Totals  0.860 $365,300 $146,400 
747-0016-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.860

6931 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA DAVISON
FRANK DAVISON
6931 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,100 $212,200 G1  0.855 $358,300 

$212,200 Totals  0.855 $358,300 $146,100 
747-0017-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.855

6953 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG W. KOSTKA
MELISSA M. MANNION
6953 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,400 $207,500 G1  0.678 $345,900 

$207,500 Totals  0.678 $345,900 $138,400 
747-0018-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.678

6967 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

SONYA C. ANDRUS
6967 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$133,000 $248,400 G1  0.554 $381,400 

$248,400 Totals  0.554 $381,400 $133,000 
747-0019-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.554

6981 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN KASCHAK
THOMAS H. KASCHAK
6981 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,100 $220,000 G1  0.439 $340,100 

$220,000 Totals  0.439 $340,100 $120,100 
747-0020-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.439

6995 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIE CLAVETTE
MICHAEL CLAVETTE
6995 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $158,700 G1  0.534 $290,900 

$158,700 Totals  0.534 $290,900 $132,200 
747-0021-000

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.534

7011 S Phyllis Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA M. LEONARD
7011 S PHYLLIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $210,800 G1  0.514 $342,100 

$210,800 Totals  0.514 $342,100 $131,300 
747-0022-001

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.514

7030 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

AARON G. BAUMANN
7030 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,700 $167,300 G1  0.708 $307,000 

$167,300 Totals  0.708 $307,000 $139,700 
747-0023-001

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.000

7024 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. WINKOWSKI
JOHN P. WINKOWSKI
7024 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $141,800 G1  0.556 $274,900 

$141,800 Totals  0.556 $274,900 $133,100 
747-0024-001

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.556

6940 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY W. SCHOOLEY
6940 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $131,500 G1  0.556 $264,600 

$131,500 Totals  0.556 $264,600 $133,100 
747-0025-001

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 2

 0.556

6938 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

HOWARD D. VERBURGT
6938 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$132,500 $164,900 G1  0.541 $297,400 

$164,900 Totals  0.541 $297,400 $132,500 
747-0026-001

WHITNALL PARK HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 2

 0.541

6924 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH G. MCCARTHY
6924 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,000 $231,100 G1  0.621 $367,100 

$231,100 Totals  0.621 $367,100 $136,000 
747-0027-001

WHITNALL SLOPES BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.621

10524 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE BRESLOW
JOSHUA BRESLOW
10524 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $272,000 G1  0.505 $402,900 

$272,000 Totals  0.505 $402,900 $130,900 
747-0028-000

WHITNALL SLOPES BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.505

10512 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

CHUA XIONG
10512 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $288,600 G1  0.505 $419,500 

$288,600 Totals  0.505 $419,500 $130,900 
747-0029-000

WHITNALL SLOPES BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.505

10438 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

RACK SHACK TRUST
10438 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $300,700 G1  0.505 $431,600 

$300,700 Totals  0.505 $431,600 $130,900 
747-0030-000

WHITNALL SLOPES BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.505

10426 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

RETHA L. HESS
ANTHONY P. HESS
10426 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $234,600 G1  0.505 $365,500 

$234,600 Totals  0.505 $365,500 $130,900 
747-0031-000

WHITNALL SLOPES BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.505

10414 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

ABBY ANDERSON
AARON ANDERSON
10414 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,700 $299,300 G1  0.707 $439,000 

$299,300 Totals  0.707 $439,000 $139,700 
747-0032-000

WHITNALL SLOPES BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.707

10402 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER MARIFKE
CRAIG MARIFKE
10402 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$150,200 $263,000 G1  0.949 $413,200 

$263,000 Totals  0.949 $413,200 $150,200 
747-0033-000

WHITNALL SLOPES BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.949

10400 W Herda Pl

Acres:Section: 

RICHTER ROSEMARY
10400 W HERDA PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,071,500 $41,156,500 G2  27.112 $46,228,000 

$41,156,500 Totals  27.112 $46,228,000 $5,071,500 
747-0035-002

WHITNALL SLOPES, LOTS 8 & 9, BLK 1 & LOT 1, BLK 2 
& CSM
NO. 465 IN SW ¼ SEC 5-5-21, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC 

 0.000

10500 W Cortez Cir

Acres:Section: 

WHITNALL POINTE LIMITED PARTNE
C/O DANIEL MANAGEMENT GROUP
10591 W CORTEZ CIR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0038-001

UNIT 11 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS 
AMEND

 0.393

6703 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0039-001

UNIT 12 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS 
AMEND

 0.393

6701 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0042-001

UNIT 22 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS 
AMEND

 0.393

6725 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0043-001

UNIT 21 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS 
AMEND

 0.393

6727 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0046-001

UNIT 32 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS 
AMEND NO. 1,

 0.393

6733 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0047-001

UNIT 31 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS 
AMEND NO. 1,

 0.393

6735 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $266,800 G1  0.393 $322,800 

$266,800 Totals  0.393 $322,800 $56,000 
747-0052-001

UNIT 41 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6757 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P. KUCHARSKI
RAE MARIE KUCHARSKI
6757 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $301,600 G1  0.393 $357,600 

$301,600 Totals  0.393 $357,600 $56,000 
747-0053-001

UNIT 42 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6753 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BLOCK CURTIS D & KATHY - REV T
6753 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $269,900 G1  0.393 $325,900 

$269,900 Totals  0.393 $325,900 $56,000 
747-0054-001

UNIT 43 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6759 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. CZARNECKI
6759 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $269,900 G1  0.393 $325,900 

$269,900 Totals  0.393 $325,900 $56,000 
747-0055-001

UNIT 44 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6755 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL PIPKE
ALFRED PIPKE
6755 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0056-001

UNIT 51 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6765 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

VAN HOMES  LLC
5736 N RIVER BAY RD
WATERFORD  WI 53185-3031

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0057-001

UNIT 52 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6763 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

VAN HOMES  LLC
5736 N RIVER BAY RD
WATERFORD  WI 53185-3031

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0058-001

UNIT 62 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6777 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

VAN HOMES  LLC
5736 N RIVER BAY RD
WATERFORD  WI 53185-3031

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0059-001

UNIT 61 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6779 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

VAN HOMES  LLC
5736 N RIVER BAY RD
WATERFORD  WI 53185-3031

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $365,100 G1  0.393 $421,100 

$365,100 Totals  0.393 $421,100 $56,000 
747-0060-001

UNIT 71 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS SW 
5-5-21 & SE 6-5-21

 0.393

6787 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. HARTMANN
WILLIAM F. HARTMANN JR
6787 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $373,000 G1  0.393 $429,000 

$373,000 Totals  0.393 $429,000 $56,000 
747-0061-001

UNIT 72 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6785 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

GOEDE RANDALL & DEBORAH 
LIVING
6785 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $363,200 G1  0.393 $419,200 

$363,200 Totals  0.393 $419,200 $56,000 
747-0062-001

UNIT 81 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS SW 
5-5-21 & SE 6-5-21

 0.393

6799 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. CELLITTI
6799 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $359,300 G1  0.393 $415,300 

$359,300 Totals  0.393 $415,300 $56,000 
747-0063-001

UNIT 82 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6797 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

RANDA SULEIMAN
SAMIR SULEIMAN
6797 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $306,600 G1  0.393 $362,600 

$306,600 Totals  0.393 $362,600 $56,000 
747-0064-001

UNIT 91 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6790 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE MCKITTRICK
6790 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,000 $330,300 G1  0.393 $386,300 

$330,300 Totals  0.393 $386,300 $56,000 
747-0065-001

UNIT 92 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6792 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACOB WOODLIFF
6792 S PRAIRIEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7210

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0066-001

UNIT 101 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6782 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICK REZNY
1908 N 49TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53208-1734

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0067-001

UNIT 102 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6784 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICK REZNY
1908 N 49TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53208-1734

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0068-001

UNIT 72 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO, 
1,

 0.393

6768 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0069-001

UNIT 112 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6772 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0072-001

WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 1,

 0.393

6728 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0073-001

WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 1,

 0.393

6724 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0076-001

WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUMS SW 5-5-21 & 
SE 6-5-21

 0.393

6700 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0077-001

WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 1,

 0.393

6704 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 S SWIFT ST
GLENBEULAH  WI 53023-1192

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0082-001

UNIT 141 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6741 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

F STREET INVESTMENTS  LLC
1134 N 9TH ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0083-001

UNIT 142 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6743 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

F STREET INVESTMENTS  LLC
1134 N 9TH ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0084-001

UNIT 151 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6749 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

F STREET INVESTMENTS  LLC
1134 N 9TH ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,000 $0 G1  0.393 $56,000 

$0 Totals  0.393 $56,000 $56,000 
747-0085-001

UNIT 152 WOODLAND PRAIRIE CONDOS AMEND NO. 
1,

 0.393

6751 S Prairiewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

F STREET INVESTMENTS  LLC
1134 N 9TH ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  58.470 $0 

$0 Totals  58.470 $0 $0 
747-9976-000

THAT PT OF SW 5 5 21 DESC IN VOL 1327 P 197 & 
VOL 2303 P

 58.470

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$80,200 $392,900 G1  0.230 $473,100 

$392,900 Totals  0.230 $473,100 $80,200 
747-9979-001

THE CORTEZ CONDOMINIUM, SW 1/4 SEC 5-5-21, 
UNIT 1

 0.230

10504A W Cortez Cir

Acres:Section: 

NISENBAUM HOMES & REALTY  INC
8103 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $372,400 G1  0.230 $452,600 

$372,400 Totals  0.230 $452,600 $80,200 
747-9979-002

THE CORTEZ CONDOMINIUM, SW 1/4 SEC 5-5-21, 
UNIT 2

 0.230

10504B W Cortez Cir

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. KREFT
JOANETTE D. KREFT
10504 W CORTEZ CIR UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1502

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,000 $293,600 G1  1.414 $450,600 

$293,600 Totals  1.414 $450,600 $157,000 
747-9981-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2617 SW 5 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.414

10600 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA CRUZ
RAFAEL CRUZ
10600 W CORTEZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $186,900 G1  0.485 $263,700 

$186,900 Totals  0.485 $263,700 $76,800 
747-9982-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3256 SW 5 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.485

6825 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW M. LEWITZKE
6825 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $281,200 G1  0.457 $404,400 

$281,200 Totals  0.457 $404,400 $123,200 
747-9982-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3256 SW 5 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.457

6830 S 107th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. BLAIR
CHARLES J. BLAIR
6830 S 107TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $274,500 G1  0.518 $406,000 

$274,500 Totals  0.518 $406,000 $131,500 
747-9983-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3512 SW 5 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.518

6817 S 107th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN V. PODEWILS
JOSEPH G. PODEWILS
6817 S 107TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,400 $258,300 G1  1.089 $411,700 

$258,300 Totals  1.089 $411,700 $153,400 
747-9983-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3512 SW 5 5 21 
PARCEL 2 SUBJECT

 1.089

6833 S 107th St

Acres:Section: 

SCHMIDT DANIEL & KAREN - LIVIN
6833 S 107TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,500 $0 G1  1.151 $92,500 

$0 Totals  1.151 $92,500 $92,500 
747-9984-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 540 SW 5 5 21 LOT 1 
EXC S 1.21

 1.151

6841 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN R. STRZELEC
ROBERT M. STRZELEC
22428 HANSON RD
UNION GROVE  WI 53182

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $159,700 G1  0.895 $248,400 

$159,700 Totals  0.895 $248,400 $88,700 
747-9985-001

THE S 1.21 FT OF LOT 1 OF CSM NO 540 & THE S 
63.58 FT

 0.895

6861 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA A. KNOLLENBERG
DENNIS K. KNOLLENBERG
6861 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.150 $0 

$0 Totals  4.150 $0 $0 
747-9986-001

S 297 FT OF N 1452 FT OF W 660 FT OF SW 5 5 21 
EXC PT

 4.150

6871 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART PRIESTS OF THE
PO BOX 900
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $195,500 G1  1.882 $292,700 

$195,500 Totals  1.882 $292,700 $97,200 
747-9989-000

S 132 FT OF N 1584 FT OF SW 5 5 21 LY W OF CEN 
OF HWY

 1.882

6925 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO HERNANDEZ-ORTEGA
GABRIELLE HERNANDEZ
6925 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$635,800 $3,934,600 G2  4.365 $4,570,400 

$3,934,600 Totals  4.365 $4,570,400 $635,800 
747-9992-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5403, SW 5 5 21, 
PARCEL 1, EXC
PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 11325942 FOR RD

 4.365

6951 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

TKG III ACQUISITION  LLC
215 N STADIUM BLVD STE #200
COLUMBIA  MO 65203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$415,200 $0 G2  3.769 $415,200 

$0 Totals  3.769 $415,200 $415,200 
747-9992-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5403, SW 5 5 21, 
PARCEL 3, EXC
PTS CONV TO WI DOT IN DOC 11325943 FOR RD

 3.769

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

TKG III ACQUISITION LLC
215 N STADIUM BLVD STE 207
COLUMBIA  MO 65203-1160

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$424,900 $530,100 G2  2.447 $955,000 

$530,100 Totals  2.447 $955,000 $424,900 
747-9992-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5403, SW ¼ SEC 
5-5-21, PARCEL 2,
EXC PTS CONV IN DOC 11337886 FOR RD

 0.000

6991 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

MIROSLAV TRISIC
MARIO TRISIC
6991 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$152,300 $121,800 G1  0.996 $274,100 

$121,800 Totals  0.996 $274,100 $152,300 
747-9994-000

COM IN W LI 2384 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 5 5 21 TH 
E 165 FT

 0.996

10532 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDE WALKOWSKI
JOSEPH W. WALKOWSKI
10532 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,100 $207,000 G1  0.992 $359,100 

$207,000 Totals  0.992 $359,100 $152,100 
747-9995-000

COM 2384 FT S OF N LI & 165 FT E OF W LI OF SW 5 
5 21 TH

 0.992

10500 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARCIA L. BARNARD
DANIEL BARNARD
10500 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,100 $190,900 G1  0.992 $343,000 

$190,900 Totals  0.992 $343,000 $152,100 
747-9996-000

COM 2384 FT S OF N LI & 330 FT E OF W LI OF SW 5 
5 21 TH

 0.992

10430 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY LAVELETTE
10430 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,300 $246,300 G1  0.974 $397,600 

$246,300 Totals  0.974 $397,600 $151,300 
747-9997-000

COM 2384 FT S OF N LI & 495 FT E OF W LI OF SW 5 
5 21 TH

 0.974

10408 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN GARRETT SCHWEITZER
10408 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1802

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $250,200 G1  0.584 $384,500 

$250,200 Totals  0.584 $384,500 $134,300 
747-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4143 SW 5 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.584

7036 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. SPRYSZAK
JEFFREY R. PIONTKOWSKI
7036 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,600 $291,500 G1  0.614 $427,100 

$291,500 Totals  0.614 $427,100 $135,600 
747-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4143 SW 5 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.614

7042 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNA HUERTA
GERARDO HUERTA
7042 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,000 $210,200 G1  0.738 $351,200 

$210,200 Totals  0.738 $351,200 $141,000 
747-9999-001

PT OF SW 5 5 21 BOUNDED ON E & S BY WHITNALL 
PARK HEIGHT

 0.738

6910 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

BILLIE R. TRIPI
VINCENT L. TRIPI
6910 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,200 $193,200 G1  0.604 $328,400 

$193,200 Totals  0.604 $328,400 $135,200 
748-0001-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.604

10812 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALLYSON B. JENSEN
DAVID E. JENSEN
10812 W CORTEZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,400 $268,500 G1  0.517 $399,900 

$268,500 Totals  0.517 $399,900 $131,400 
748-0002-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.517

6750 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

PALMISANO MARGARET A - LIV TRU
6750 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$140,600 $207,600 G1  0.727 $348,200 

$207,600 Totals  0.727 $348,200 $140,600 
748-0003-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.727

10914 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARMAINE C. HEIDEN
RICHARD A. HEIDEN
10914 W CORTEZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$138,100 $204,500 G1  0.671 $342,600 

$204,500 Totals  0.671 $342,600 $138,100 
748-0004-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.671

10936 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOIS A. PRZYBYLA
10936 W CORTEZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$138,100 $197,200 G1  0.671 $335,300 

$197,200 Totals  0.671 $335,300 $138,100 
748-0005-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.671

10958 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. BORKOWSKI
CYNTHIA S. SMITH
10958 W CORTEZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$133,200 $218,700 G1  0.558 $351,900 

$218,700 Totals  0.558 $351,900 $133,200 
748-0006-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.558

6801 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

TANISHA SABLAN
FRANCISCO R. BARRAGAN
6801 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$133,400 $225,100 G1  0.563 $358,500 

$225,100 Totals  0.563 $358,500 $133,400 
748-0007-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.563

10937 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE E. BAILEY
ROLAND ESCAMILLA
10937 W CORTEZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$133,500 $219,300 G1  0.565 $352,800 

$219,300 Totals  0.565 $352,800 $133,500 
748-0008-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.565

6740 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. ANHALT
6740 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $207,700 G1  0.501 $338,400 

$207,700 Totals  0.501 $338,400 $130,700 
748-0009-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.501

6804 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

ORLANDO P. CABREZA
6804 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $202,600 G1  0.501 $333,300 

$202,600 Totals  0.501 $333,300 $130,700 
748-0010-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.501

6830 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. WEST
EDWARD J. MALEK III
6830 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $245,700 G1  0.501 $376,400 

$245,700 Totals  0.501 $376,400 $130,700 
748-0011-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.501

6836 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

JODIE M. GAMBLE
GRANT T. GAMBLE
6836 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $275,900 G1  0.501 $406,600 

$275,900 Totals  0.501 $406,600 $130,700 
748-0012-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.501

6848 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN LOOMIS
ELIZABETH LOOMIS
6848 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $251,500 G1  0.501 $382,200 

$251,500 Totals  0.501 $382,200 $130,700 
748-0013-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 3

 0.501

6860 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER A. YOUNK
JOSEPH J. YOUNK
6860 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $232,000 G1  0.501 $362,700 

$232,000 Totals  0.501 $362,700 $130,700 
748-0014-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 3

 0.501

6874 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER D. CLARK
6874 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$130,700 $292,000 G1  0.501 $422,700 

$292,000 Totals  0.501 $422,700 $130,700 
748-0015-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 10 BLK 3

 0.501

6875 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHY POPELIER
RANDAL POPELIER
6875 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $260,200 G1  0.501 $390,900 

$260,200 Totals  0.501 $390,900 $130,700 
748-0016-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 11 BLK 3

 0.501

6865 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

VICKY L. DOERR
MICHAEL J. DOERR
6865 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $209,700 G1  0.501 $340,400 

$209,700 Totals  0.501 $340,400 $130,700 
748-0017-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 12 BLK 3

 0.501

6851 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. SOBISH
6851 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $284,000 G1  0.501 $414,700 

$284,000 Totals  0.501 $414,700 $130,700 
748-0018-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 13 BLK 3

 0.501

6835 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. KRAMER
6835 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $330,400 G1  0.501 $461,100 

$330,400 Totals  0.501 $461,100 $130,700 
748-0019-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 14 BLK 3

 0.501

6821 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD V. ZEMBER
6821 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $200,100 G1  0.501 $330,800 

$200,100 Totals  0.501 $330,800 $130,700 
748-0020-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 15 BLK 3

 0.501

6805 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

NEAL R. NAMPEL
MARY K. FIEDLER
6805 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1419

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,000 $228,400 G1  0.507 $359,400 

$228,400 Totals  0.507 $359,400 $131,000 
748-0021-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.507

10715 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

DESTINY A. GROFF
10715 W CORTEZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$140,200 $276,900 G1  0.718 $417,100 

$276,900 Totals  0.718 $417,100 $140,200 
748-0022-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.718

6800 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

ROUBIK--ELLENBECKER  DOROTHY 
M
ELLENBECKER DANIEL G - REV TRU
6800 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $234,500 G1  0.501 $365,200 

$234,500 Totals  0.501 $365,200 $130,700 
748-0023-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 4

 0.501

6820 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES DANIELSON
MELANIE DANIELSON
6820 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $199,500 G1  0.501 $330,200 

$199,500 Totals  0.501 $330,200 $130,700 
748-0024-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 4

 0.501

6838 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD BEBEAU
6838 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $379,300 G1  0.501 $510,000 

$379,300 Totals  0.501 $510,000 $130,700 
748-0025-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 4

 0.501

6850 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

WEISS-JASON FAMILY TRUST DATED
6850 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $284,200 G1  0.501 $414,900 

$284,200 Totals  0.501 $414,900 $130,700 
748-0026-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 4

 0.501

6862 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA NAVONE ET AL
C/O ANTHONY CIANCIOLO
6862 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,700 $226,300 G1  0.501 $357,000 

$226,300 Totals  0.501 $357,000 $130,700 
748-0027-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 4

 0.501

6876 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. RADKE
6876 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$130,000 $359,800 G1  0.496 $489,800 

$359,800 Totals  0.496 $489,800 $130,000 
748-0028-001

CSM NO 5276 SW 5 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.496

6808 S 107th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA OVERLEE
JOSHUA OVERLEE
6808 S 107TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,400 $240,700 G1  0.401 $354,100 

$240,700 Totals  0.401 $354,100 $113,400 
748-0028-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5276, SW 5 5 21, 
PARCEL 2, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 11290216 
FOR RD

 0.401

10601 W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOKA RADETA
DRAGAN RADETA
S71 W16575 GLEN COVE CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $264,900 G1  0.511 $396,100 

$264,900 Totals  0.511 $396,100 $131,200 
748-0029-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.511

6954 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

GAWRONSKI BARBARA E-LIVING TRU
6954 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $247,700 G1  0.511 $378,900 

$247,700 Totals  0.511 $378,900 $131,200 
748-0030-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.511

6940 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN D. NEHRING
CHRISTOPHER R. JOHNSON
6940 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $227,500 G1  0.511 $358,700 

$227,500 Totals  0.511 $358,700 $131,200 
748-0031-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 3 BLK 6

 0.511

6920 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A. BOGUCKI
6920 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $225,600 G1  0.511 $356,800 

$225,600 Totals  0.511 $356,800 $131,200 
748-0032-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 6

 0.511

6900 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA M. RADAJ
6900 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $241,900 G1  0.511 $373,100 

$241,900 Totals  0.511 $373,100 $131,200 
748-0033-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 7

 0.511

6901 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

SALLY J. KOPPS
6901 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $234,600 G1  0.511 $365,800 

$234,600 Totals  0.511 $365,800 $131,200 
748-0034-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.511

6921 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN E. RIHA
THOMAS J. RIHA
6921 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$131,200 $208,500 G1  0.511 $339,700 

$208,500 Totals  0.511 $339,700 $131,200 
748-0035-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.511

6941 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN CALTEUX
6941 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $197,300 G1  0.511 $328,500 

$197,300 Totals  0.511 $328,500 $131,200 
748-0036-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 7

 0.511

6955 S 109th St

Acres:Section: 

SUTTNER  MICHAEL D & KATHLEEN 
WOLBACH GREGORY & CRYSTAL L  L
6955 S 109TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $244,000 G1  0.511 $375,200 

$244,000 Totals  0.511 $375,200 $131,200 
748-0037-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 5 BLK 7

 0.511

10938 W Pine Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. SZYSZKA
10938 W PINE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $209,900 G1  0.511 $341,100 

$209,900 Totals  0.511 $341,100 $131,200 
748-0038-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 6 BLK 7

 0.511

6940 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. CHIESA
6940 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $246,800 G1  0.511 $378,000 

$246,800 Totals  0.511 $378,000 $131,200 
748-0039-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 7 BLK 7

 0.511

6910 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMATHA KOTOWSKI
ROBERT KOTOWSKI
6910 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,200 $228,400 G1  0.511 $359,600 

$228,400 Totals  0.511 $359,600 $131,200 
748-0040-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 8 BLK 7

 0.511

6900 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDRESEN ROBERT A & JUDITH A R
6900 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$136,100 $226,600 G1  0.624 $362,700 

$226,600 Totals  0.624 $362,700 $136,100 
748-0041-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 8 & S HALF 
VAC ST ADJ

 0.624

6841 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

MARJORIE CERVERA
6841 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$122,300 $182,500 G1  0.452 $304,800 

$182,500 Totals  0.452 $304,800 $122,300 
748-0042-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 8

 0.452

6851 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. ANDRESHAK
JUSTIN ECK
6851 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,300 $179,400 G1  0.452 $301,700 

$179,400 Totals  0.452 $301,700 $122,300 
748-0043-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 3 BLK 8

 0.452

6869 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. LEES
JOSHUA J. DUBIS
6869 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,300 $180,100 G1  0.452 $302,400 

$180,100 Totals  0.452 $302,400 $122,300 
748-0044-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 8

 0.452

6901 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON FABROCINO
MURILO FABROCINO
6901 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,300 $186,400 G1  0.452 $308,700 

$186,400 Totals  0.452 $308,700 $122,300 
748-0045-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 5 BLK 8

 0.452

6921 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

DEMETRA MAVRAGANIS
6921 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,300 $217,600 G1  0.452 $339,900 

$217,600 Totals  0.452 $339,900 $122,300 
748-0046-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 6 BLK 8

 0.452

6941 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE J. HAHN
ROBERT T. HAHN
6941 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,300 $170,700 G1  0.452 $293,000 

$170,700 Totals  0.452 $293,000 $122,300 
748-0047-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 7 BLK 8

 0.452

6955 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. ZIELINSKI
6955 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,900 $258,200 G1  0.461 $382,100 

$258,200 Totals  0.461 $382,100 $123,900 
748-0048-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 1 BLK 9

 0.461

6731 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

SHILO D. TESCHENDORF
CHRISTOPHER J. ADAMS
6731 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,900 $173,000 G1  0.461 $296,900 

$173,000 Totals  0.461 $296,900 $123,900 
748-0049-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 2 BLK 9

 0.461

6751 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

VERONA RICHARD D & 
SHARON-JOIN
6751 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,900 $217,100 G1  0.461 $341,000 

$217,100 Totals  0.461 $341,000 $123,900 
748-0050-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 3 BLK 9

 0.461

6801 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

JENELL J. SALEWSKY
6801 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,900 $190,600 G1  0.461 $314,500 

$190,600 Totals  0.461 $314,500 $123,900 
748-0051-000

NORTH CAPE ESTATES ADDN LOT 4 BLK 9 & N HALF 
VAC ST ADJ

 0.461

6831 S 111th St

Acres:Section: 

LOIS M. RASMUSSEN
6831 S 111TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$153,600 $624,300 G2  0.617 $777,900 

$624,300 Totals  0.617 $777,900 $153,600 
748-0052-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 1 & N 22 FT 
OF LOT 2 BLK

 0.617

11225 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MRF PROPERTIES LLC  WI 
C/O FISCO AUTO BODY
11225 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$164,000 $495,900 G2  0.670 $659,900 

$495,900 Totals  0.670 $659,900 $164,000 
748-0053-001

NORTH CAPE IND'L PARK N 22 FT OF LOT 3 & ALL 
EXC N 22

 0.670

11227 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

R AND W HOLDINGS  INC
11227 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$257,700 $795,700 G2  1.197 $1,053,400 

$795,700 Totals  1.197 $1,053,400 $257,700 
748-0054-001

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 3 EXC N 22 FT 
& ALL OF

 1.197

11231 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

B&B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS  LLC
7086 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,200 $219,400 G2  0.414 $327,600 

$219,400 Totals  0.414 $327,600 $108,200 
748-0055-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4044 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.414

11241 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

BURNS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES  
L
27426 LEMAYS CT
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$82,600 $150,800 G2  0.316 $233,400 

$150,800 Totals  0.316 $233,400 $82,600 
748-0055-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4044 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.316

6829 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD N. SCHNEIDER
7472 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$186,900 $239,500 G2  0.787 $426,400 

$239,500 Totals  0.787 $426,400 $186,900 
748-0056-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.787

11251 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUBURBAN REAL ESTATE  LLC
11251 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$194,600 $564,300 G2  0.826 $758,900 

$564,300 Totals  0.826 $758,900 $194,600 
748-0057-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 7 BLK 1

 0.826

11261 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUAN SANCHEZ
442 N 109TH ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$195,400 $175,700 G2  0.830 $371,100 

$175,700 Totals  0.830 $371,100 $195,400 
748-0058-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.830

11271 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

EKAM HOLDINGS  INC
1023 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$98,500 $311,700 G2  0.551 $410,200 

$311,700 Totals  0.551 $410,200 $98,500 
748-0060-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.551

6742 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

SHERPERS  INC
5750 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  0.560 $0 

$0 Totals  0.560 $0 $0 
748-0061-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.560

6784 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY E. STEENWEG
6784 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$102,600 $264,500 G2  0.581 $367,100 

$264,500 Totals  0.581 $367,100 $102,600 
748-0062-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.581

6806 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

CPI REAL ESTATE  LLC
C/O CURTIS PODD
PO BOX 36
NORTH LAKE, WI 53064

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$105,200 $294,200 G2  0.600 $399,400 

$294,200 Totals  0.600 $399,400 $105,200 
748-0063-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.600

6812 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

SPECTER HOLDINGS  LLC
W288 N8453 NORTHBAY RD
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,200 $412,600 G2  0.644 $523,800 

$412,600 Totals  0.644 $523,800 $111,200 
748-0064-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.644

6822 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

6822 SOUTH 112TH STREET  LLC
2939 N PULASKI
CHICAGO  IL 60641

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$117,500 $290,600 G2  0.690 $408,100 

$290,600 Totals  0.690 $408,100 $117,500 
748-0065-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.690

6834 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD N. SCHNEIDER
7472 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$120,300 $424,200 G2  0.710 $544,500 

$424,200 Totals  0.710 $544,500 $120,300 
748-0066-000

NORTH CAPE INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.710

6846 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD N. SCHNEIDER
7472 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$126,000 $314,200 G1  0.473 $440,200 

$314,200 Totals  0.473 $440,200 $126,000 
748-0070-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.473

11570 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY G. ZIELINSKI
11570 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$117,100 $251,500 G1  0.422 $368,600 

$251,500 Totals  0.422 $368,600 $117,100 
748-0071-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.422

11610 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORRIE HAGAR-GIERDAL
B J. HAGAR
11610 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $389,700 G1  0.518 $521,200 

$389,700 Totals  0.518 $521,200 $131,500 
748-0072-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.518

6840 S Redwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE JAMES B KOLOSKE AND SUSAN 
6840 S REDWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$157,900 $302,600 G1  1.496 $460,500 

$302,600 Totals  1.496 $460,500 $157,900 
748-0073-002

FOREST OAKS LOTS 4 & 5 IN BLK 1 & LANDS ADJ IN 
SE 6 5

 1.496

6810 S Redwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL TIMLIN
JENNIFER TIMLIN
6810 S REDWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $276,200 G1  0.522 $407,800 

$276,200 Totals  0.522 $407,800 $131,600 
748-0075-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.522

6780 S Redwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY L. BARTOS ET AL
6780 S REDWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $325,400 G1  0.512 $456,600 

$325,400 Totals  0.512 $456,600 $131,200 
748-0076-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 7 BLK 1

 0.512

6821 S Redwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LYNN A. KUCHARSKI
DAVID A. KUCHARSKI
6821 S REDWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $293,100 G1  0.436 $412,600 

$293,100 Totals  0.436 $412,600 $119,500 
748-0077-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.436

11700 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

FRANCES A. SCHAAF
11700 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $304,800 G1  0.467 $429,700 

$304,800 Totals  0.467 $429,700 $124,900 
748-0078-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 9 BLK 1

 0.467

11760 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUTZ REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST  T
11760 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,200 $531,600 G1  0.486 $659,800 

$531,600 Totals  0.486 $659,800 $128,200 
748-0079-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 10 BLK 1

 0.486

6818 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY HAESE
JEREMY HAESE
6818 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $374,300 G1  0.459 $497,800 

$374,300 Totals  0.459 $497,800 $123,500 
748-0080-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 11 BLK 1

 0.459

6790 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN G. LUTERBACH
FRANK M. LUTERBACH
6790 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,100 $251,300 G1  0.468 $376,400 

$251,300 Totals  0.468 $376,400 $125,100 
748-0081-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.468

6865 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. TAUCHER
DANIEL M. TAUCHER
6865 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,600 $260,900 G1  0.488 $389,500 

$260,900 Totals  0.488 $389,500 $128,600 
748-0082-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.488

6851 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. CARD
6851 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $320,000 G1  0.446 $441,300 

$320,000 Totals  0.446 $441,300 $121,300 
748-0083-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.446

11701 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALISON MURPHY
11701 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $287,200 G1  0.468 $412,300 

$287,200 Totals  0.468 $412,300 $125,100 
748-0084-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.468

11751 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BONITA L. GANTZER
ROBERT S. GANTZER
11751 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $345,100 G1  0.469 $470,400 

$345,100 Totals  0.469 $470,400 $125,300 
748-0085-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.469

11771 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SRBOLJUB VUJANIC
11771 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,500 $299,500 G1  0.541 $432,000 

$299,500 Totals  0.541 $432,000 $132,500 
748-0086-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.541

11791 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DOBBS KEITH A & BARBARA A -JT 
11791 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,700 $301,000 G1  0.707 $440,700 

$301,000 Totals  0.707 $440,700 $139,700 
748-0087-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.707

11811 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM G. TIETJEN
11811 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$138,900 $259,600 G1  0.689 $398,500 

$259,600 Totals  0.689 $398,500 $138,900 
748-0088-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.689

6865 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN K. GARRISON
ROBERT D. GARRISON
6865 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $273,800 G1  0.490 $402,700 

$273,800 Totals  0.490 $402,700 $128,900 
748-0089-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.490

6845 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN H. SCHANEN
GREGORY J. DEKALB
6845 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $301,000 G1  0.461 $424,900 

$301,000 Totals  0.461 $424,900 $123,900 
748-0090-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.461

6821 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

PRISCILLA E. BRUGGER
6821 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $243,200 G1  0.462 $367,300 

$243,200 Totals  0.462 $367,300 $124,100 
748-0091-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.462

6797 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. BOSCH
THOMAS G. BOSCH
6797 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $238,600 G1  0.527 $370,500 

$238,600 Totals  0.527 $370,500 $131,900 
748-0092-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.527

11703 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

NANCY ZEPNICK
MICHAEL D. ZEPNICK
11703 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,600 $299,300 G1  0.471 $424,900 

$299,300 Totals  0.471 $424,900 $125,600 
748-0093-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.471

11581 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN A. SCHNEIDER
MICHELLE L. SCHNEIDER
11581 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$140,300 $297,300 G1  0.720 $437,600 

$297,300 Totals  0.720 $437,600 $140,300 
748-0094-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.720

11631 W Birchwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUL-NIN K. TAYONE
NAPOLEON B. TAYONE JR
11631 W BIRCHWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,000 $243,500 G1  0.496 $373,500 

$243,500 Totals  0.496 $373,500 $130,000 
748-0095-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 3 BLK 4

 0.496

6860 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

MILICA RASIC
ALEKSANDAR RASIC
8264 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $306,700 G1  0.474 $432,800 

$306,700 Totals  0.474 $432,800 $126,100 
748-0096-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 4 BLK 4

 0.474

6872 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. RIVERA
RUBEN D. RIVERA JR
6872 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $282,900 G1  0.458 $406,300 

$282,900 Totals  0.458 $406,300 $123,400 
748-0097-000

FOREST OAKS LOT 5 BLK 4

 0.458

6906 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. CROUCH
CROUCH SAMUEL J REVOC TRUST 
DT
6906 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $361,400 G1  0.370 $469,400 

$361,400 Totals  0.370 $469,400 $108,000 
748-0098-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 1

 0.370

11506 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

VINCENZA R. LOPIPARO
11506 W JANET CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$100,000 $382,600 G1  0.324 $482,600 

$382,600 Totals  0.324 $482,600 $100,000 
748-0099-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 2

 0.324

11520 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

PIERZCHALA TRUST DTD 8/13/91
C/O DANIEL PIERZCHALA
11520 W JANET CT
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$103,500 $292,200 G1  0.344 $395,700 

$292,200 Totals  0.344 $395,700 $103,500 
748-0100-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 3

 0.344

11532 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIN K. SCHABOWSKI
BLAKE D. SCHABOWSKI
11532 W JANET CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,000 $289,400 G1  0.347 $393,400 

$289,400 Totals  0.347 $393,400 $104,000 
748-0101-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 4

 0.347

11555 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

HYUN H. CHONG
PETER B. CHONG
11555 JANET CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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$100,700 $306,400 G1  0.328 $407,100 

$306,400 Totals  0.328 $407,100 $100,700 
748-0102-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 5

 0.328

11537 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN FAIRBANKS
MARK FAIRBANKS
11537 W JANET CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$102,500 $350,300 G1  0.338 $452,800 

$350,300 Totals  0.338 $452,800 $102,500 
748-0103-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 6

 0.338

11525 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIELE CORDARO
11525 W JANET CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$117,100 $344,400 G1  0.422 $461,500 

$344,400 Totals  0.422 $461,500 $117,100 
748-0104-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 7

 0.422

11511 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDI NAUMANN
CRAIG D. NAUMANN
11511 W JANET CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,600 $390,100 G1  0.373 $498,700 

$390,100 Totals  0.373 $498,700 $108,600 
748-0105-000

OLD FARM HEIGHTS LOT 8

 0.373

11409 W Janet Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. COOK
MICHAEL L. COOK
11409 W JANET CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $258,500 G1  0.255 $390,500 

$258,500 Totals  0.255 $390,500 $132,000 
748-0106-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 7 
UNIT 13

 0.255

7004 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

RADAJ MARSHA - REVOCABLE 
TRUST
7004 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $305,400 G1  0.255 $437,400 

$305,400 Totals  0.255 $437,400 $132,000 
748-0107-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 7 
UNIT 14

 0.255

7006 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. BRUNNER
7006 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $259,800 G1  0.255 $391,800 

$259,800 Totals  0.255 $391,800 $132,000 
748-0108-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT 21

 0.255

7053 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE OCKWOOD ET AL
7053 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,000 $306,300 G1  0.255 $438,300 

$306,300 Totals  0.255 $438,300 $132,000 
748-0109-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 
11 UNIT 22

 0.255

7051 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANICE L. NOVARA
DEREK G. NOVARA
7051 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $310,700 G1  0.255 $442,700 

$310,700 Totals  0.255 $442,700 $132,000 
748-0110-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT 29

 0.255

7000 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN B. SHIFLET
HARRY J. SHIFLET
7000 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $310,700 G1  0.255 $442,700 

$310,700 Totals  0.255 $442,700 $132,000 
748-0111-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 
15 UNIT 30

 0.255

7002 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. ANDERSON
7002 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $295,500 G1  0.255 $427,500 

$295,500 Totals  0.255 $427,500 $132,000 
748-0112-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 
22 UNIT 43

 0.255

7084 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

CORRINE C. GINSTER
7084 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $355,500 G1  0.255 $487,500 

$355,500 Totals  0.255 $487,500 $132,000 
748-0113-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM SE 6 5 21 BLDG 
22 UNIT 44

 0.255

7086 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P. SCZERZEN SR
BETH A. SCZERZEN
7086 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $294,000 G1  0.255 $426,000 

$294,000 Totals  0.255 $426,000 $132,000 
748-0114-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7005 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. CHAPMAN
7005 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $263,700 G1  0.255 $395,700 

$263,700 Totals  0.255 $395,700 $132,000 
748-0115-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7003 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

RITA A. SZYSZKA
7003 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 347 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,000 $354,000 G1  0.255 $486,000 

$354,000 Totals  0.255 $486,000 $132,000 
748-0116-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7036 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA A. PLANEY
7036 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $311,400 G1  0.255 $443,400 

$311,400 Totals  0.255 $443,400 $132,000 
748-0117-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7038 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIE M. STICH
ALBERT C. STICH
7038 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $266,400 G1  0.255 $398,400 

$266,400 Totals  0.255 $398,400 $132,000 
748-0118-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7083 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAY R. WARZINSKI ET AL
7083 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $291,800 G1  0.255 $423,800 

$291,800 Totals  0.255 $423,800 $132,000 
748-0119-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7081 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

THERESE A. WIERZBICKI
7081 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $318,600 G1  0.255 $450,600 

$318,600 Totals  0.255 $450,600 $132,000 
748-0120-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7057 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARY WALSH
7057 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $342,100 G1  0.255 $474,100 

$342,100 Totals  0.255 $474,100 $132,000 
748-0121-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7055 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE J. PIEPER ET AL
7055 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $362,000 G1  0.255 $494,000 

$362,000 Totals  0.255 $494,000 $132,000 
748-0122-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7043 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. GUERIN
JOHN D. GUERIN
7043 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,000 $354,300 G1  0.255 $486,300 

$354,300 Totals  0.255 $486,300 $132,000 
748-0123-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7041 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. SURFUS
7041 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $269,200 G1  0.255 $401,200 

$269,200 Totals  0.255 $401,200 $132,000 
748-0124-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7035 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. ZAFFIRO
BLAISE P. ZAFFIRO
7035 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $303,900 G1  0.255 $435,900 

$303,900 Totals  0.255 $435,900 $132,000 
748-0125-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7031 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. PLANEY
PATRICK J. PLANEY
7031 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $270,000 G1  0.255 $402,000 

$270,000 Totals  0.255 $402,000 $132,000 
748-0126-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7015 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR L. VERDICCHIA
7015 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $306,700 G1  0.255 $438,700 

$306,700 Totals  0.255 $438,700 $132,000 
748-0127-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7013 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILKER ROBERT V & JEAN - JT RE
7013 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $298,400 G1  0.255 $430,400 

$298,400 Totals  0.255 $430,400 $132,000 
748-0128-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7016 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

HAZLETT  DAVID & WENDY TRUST
7016 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $288,600 G1  0.255 $420,600 

$288,600 Totals  0.255 $420,600 $132,000 
748-0129-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7018 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

LOLITA BREESE
7018 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,000 $352,600 G1  0.255 $484,600 

$352,600 Totals  0.255 $484,600 $132,000 
748-0130-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7030 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER KRUEGER
7030 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $314,600 G1  0.255 $446,600 

$314,600 Totals  0.255 $446,600 $132,000 
748-0131-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7032 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROSENLUND RICHARD L & TERRY L-
7032 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $350,300 G1  0.255 $482,300 

$350,300 Totals  0.255 $482,300 $132,000 
748-0132-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7040 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE BLAKELY
CHARLES BLAKELY
7040 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $362,200 G1  0.255 $494,200 

$362,200 Totals  0.255 $494,200 $132,000 
748-0133-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7042 S Lannonstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE GREGORY A ZIEGEWEID REV LI
7042 S LANNONSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1414

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $352,200 G1  0.255 $484,200 

$352,200 Totals  0.255 $484,200 $132,000 
748-0134-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7039 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHMITZ SANDRA J REVOC TRUST 
O
7039 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $316,600 G1  0.255 $448,600 

$316,600 Totals  0.255 $448,600 $132,000 
748-0135-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7037 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE L. KOCH
ROBERT C. KOCH
7037 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $311,700 G1  0.255 $443,700 

$311,700 Totals  0.255 $443,700 $132,000 
748-0136-000

UNIT 25 BLDG 13 WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 
2ND AMND SE 6 5 21

 0.255

7027 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

MINUJA MURALIDHARAN
7027 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 350 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,000 $299,600 G1  0.255 $431,600 

$299,600 Totals  0.255 $431,600 $132,000 
748-0137-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7025 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN R. CRISCI
SALVATORE CRISCI
7025 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $284,700 G1  0.255 $416,700 

$284,700 Totals  0.255 $416,700 $132,000 
748-0138-000

UNIT 27 BLDG 14 WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 
2ND AMND SE 6 5 21

 0.255

7009 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT M. GIBSON
DEBORAH A. GIBSON
7009 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $310,900 G1  0.255 $442,900 

$310,900 Totals  0.255 $442,900 $132,000 
748-0139-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7007 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

SYLVESTER  NANCY J & STEVEN L 
7007 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $291,000 G1  0.255 $423,000 

$291,000 Totals  0.255 $423,000 $132,000 
748-0140-000

UNIT 31 BLDG 16 WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 
2ND AMND SE 6 5 21

 0.255

7012 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE KACZMAREK
7012 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $290,300 G1  0.255 $422,300 

$290,300 Totals  0.255 $422,300 $132,000 
748-0141-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7014 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRACY A. TORMOEN
7014 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $283,200 G1  0.255 $415,200 

$283,200 Totals  0.255 $415,200 $132,000 
748-0142-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7024 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE S. LISS
LAWRENCE J. LISS
7024 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $295,900 G1  0.255 $427,900 

$295,900 Totals  0.255 $427,900 $132,000 
748-0143-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7026 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARA L. ZYWICKE
7026 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,000 $313,900 G1  0.255 $445,900 

$313,900 Totals  0.255 $445,900 $132,000 
748-0144-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7048 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

WORRY GARY L REVOCABLE TRUST
7048 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $309,300 G1  0.255 $441,300 

$309,300 Totals  0.255 $441,300 $132,000 
748-0145-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7050 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD A. BURDICK
DONNA J. SPARS
7050 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $366,900 G1  0.255 $498,900 

$366,900 Totals  0.255 $498,900 $132,000 
748-0146-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7060 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA R. DRIES
JAMES J. DRIES
7060 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $348,400 G1  0.255 $480,400 

$348,400 Totals  0.255 $480,400 $132,000 
748-0147-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7062 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

SALLY A. RUDISELLE
7062 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $265,300 G1  0.255 $397,300 

$265,300 Totals  0.255 $397,300 $132,000 
748-0148-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7072 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

BOLLMANN  JEFFREY P & SARA L I
7072 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $296,200 G1  0.255 $428,200 

$296,200 Totals  0.255 $428,200 $132,000 
748-0149-000

WHITNALL GROVE CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMND SE 6 5 
21

 0.255

7074 S Fieldstone Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOAN E. BANACH
7074 S FIELDSTONE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1415

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$808,600 $3,733,400 G2  6.243 $4,542,000 

$3,733,400 Totals  6.243 $4,542,000 $808,600 
748-1001-000

FHCC CONDOMINIUM, SE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21, UNIT 1

 6.243

11301 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

FALLS PLAZA  LLC
W225 N3178 DUPLAINVILLE RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,093,300 $6,563,700 G2  9.684 $7,657,000 

$6,563,700 Totals  9.684 $7,657,000 $1,093,300 
748-1002-000

FHCC CONDOMINIUM, SE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21, UNIT 2

 9.684

11311 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

FHCC  LLC
ATTN MICHAEL DILWORTH
8575 W FOREST HOME AVE STE 160
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-3469

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$12,900 $0 G2  1.645 $12,900 

$0 Totals  1.645 $12,900 $12,900 
748-1004-000

FHCC CONDOMINIUM, SE 1/4 SEC 6-5-21, UNIT 3

 1.645

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

FHCC  LLC
ATTN MICHAEL DILWORTH
8575 W FOREST HOME AVE STE 160
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-3469

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$241,900 $87,100 G2  1.090 $329,000 

$87,100 Totals  1.090 $329,000 $241,900 
748-9959-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4076 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 1.090

11221 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

PLUS MATERIALS  LLC
1500 MAIN ST
UNION GROVE  WI 53182

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$259,900 $0 G2  1.970 $259,900 

$0 Totals  1.970 $259,900 $259,900 
748-9959-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4076 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 1.970

W Cortez Rd

Acres:Section: 

ACG ACQUISITIONS #10  LLC
5000 S TOWN DR #100
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$569,900 $1,160,700 G2  3.766 $1,730,600 

$1,160,700 Totals  3.766 $1,730,600 $569,900 
748-9961-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4982 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 3.766

11217 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

ACG ACQUISITIONS #10  LLC
5000 S TOWN DR #100
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,000 $156,200 G1  0.530 $288,200 

$156,200 Totals  0.530 $288,200 $132,000 
748-9964-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3411 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
A

 0.530

6708 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON BALISTRERI
DENIS BALISTRERI
6708 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$191,800 $206,000 G2  0.812 $397,800 

$206,000 Totals  0.812 $397,800 $191,800 
748-9964-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3411 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
B

 0.812

11218 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

6620 W MITCHELL STREET  LLC
C/O MARK HIGGINS
6620 W MITCHELL ST
WEST ALLIS, WI 53214

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,300 $223,400 G1  0.560 $356,700 

$223,400 Totals  0.560 $356,700 $133,300 
748-9965-000

COM CEN S NORTH CAPE RD 132 FT SWLY OF ITS 
INTERSEC WITH

 0.560

6720 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

BURGE  CHRISTOPHER D & MELISSA
6720 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1404

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$136,800 $276,100 G1  0.640 $412,900 

$276,100 Totals  0.640 $412,900 $136,800 
748-9966-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3341 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.640

6740 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

KEITH J. WOJCIECHOWSKI
6740 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$160,100 $596,700 G2  0.650 $756,800 

$596,700 Totals  0.650 $756,800 $160,100 
748-9966-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3341 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.650

11222 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MGG REAL ESTATE  LLC
11222 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$101,200 $221,300 G1  0.331 $322,500 

$221,300 Totals  0.331 $322,500 $101,200 
748-9967-001

CSM NO 6121 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.331

6760 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY M. CLARK
6760 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$150,900 $498,200 G2  0.603 $649,100 

$498,200 Totals  0.603 $649,100 $150,900 
748-9967-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5834 PARCEL 2 & 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6121 PARCEL 2, SE 1/4 
SEC 6-5-21

 0.603

11224 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

T & L NORGEL  LLC
16390 W BELOIT RD
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$88,300 $423,800 G1  0.257 $512,100 

$423,800 Totals  0.257 $512,100 $88,300 
748-9968-001

CSM NO 5834 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.257

6766 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERIC RACOMA
6766 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,600 $280,600 G1  0.459 $404,200 

$280,600 Totals  0.459 $404,200 $123,600 
748-9969-001

CSM NO 5841 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.459

6770 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

TICE RICHARD J & CANDYCE M - R
6770 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$156,100 $92,800 G1  1.334 $248,900 

$92,800 Totals  1.334 $248,900 $156,100 
748-9969-002

CSM NO 5841 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.334

6780 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A. GNAS
7262 S GRANT LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$163,300 $179,100 G1  1.992 $342,400 

$179,100 Totals  1.992 $342,400 $163,300 
748-9970-000

COM CEN S NORTH CAPE RD 766.13 FT SWLY OF 
ITS

 1.992

6800 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

KELLER THOMAS A  L/E 
6800 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,700 $296,900 G1  0.454 $419,600 

$296,900 Totals  0.454 $419,600 $122,700 
748-9971-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2872 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.454

6840 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANEL MARTENS
RYAN MARTENS
6840 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$111,200 $295,400 G1  0.388 $406,600 

$295,400 Totals  0.388 $406,600 $111,200 
748-9971-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2872 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.388

6856 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

BHD  LLC
11823 W JANESVILLE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$10,400 $0 G1  0.399 $10,400 

$0 Totals  0.399 $10,400 $10,400 
748-9971-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2872 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
3

 0.399

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. NUOFFER
6874 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$9,400 $0 G1  0.358 $9,400 

$0 Totals  0.358 $9,400 $9,400 
748-9971-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2872 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
4

 0.358

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. NUOFFER
6874 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$142,800 $181,100 G1  0.779 $323,900 

$181,100 Totals  0.779 $323,900 $142,800 
748-9972-000

COM 85 FT N 17D45M E OF INTER OF S LI OF N 
HALF OF

 0.779

6874 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. NUOFFER
6874 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$144,800 $174,900 G1  0.825 $319,700 

$174,900 Totals  0.825 $319,700 $144,800 
748-9973-000

COM IN S LI OF N HALF 2013.58 FT W OF E LI OF SE 
6

 0.825

6888 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAWNN R. BEHRENDT
EDWIN G. BEHRENDT
6888 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$145,400 $194,100 G1  0.837 $339,500 

$194,100 Totals  0.837 $339,500 $145,400 
748-9974-000

N 200 FT OF THAT PART OF SE 6 5 21 LYING W OF 
CEN LI OF

 0.837

6709 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALEJANDRO VILLARREAL
6709 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,500 $340,200 G1  0.459 $463,700 

$340,200 Totals  0.459 $463,700 $123,500 
748-9975-000

E 100 FT OF W 500 FT OF N 200 FT OF SE 6 5 21 
CONT

 0.459

11411 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. CIESZYNSKI
DAVID A. CIESZYNSKI
11411 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,500 $211,500 G1  0.459 $335,000 

$211,500 Totals  0.459 $335,000 $123,500 
748-9976-000

E 100 FT OF W 400 FT OF N 200 FT OF SE 6 5 21 
CONT

 0.459

11423 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN STASZEWSKI
CHARLES STASZEWSKI
11423 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,500 $158,700 G1  0.459 $282,200 

$158,700 Totals  0.459 $282,200 $123,500 
748-9977-000

E 100 FT OF W 300 FT OF N 200 FT OF SE 6 5 21 
CONT

 0.459

11513 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK C. SUDERLAND
11513 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,500 $175,700 G1  0.459 $299,200 

$175,700 Totals  0.459 $299,200 $123,500 
748-9978-000

E 100 FT OF W 200 FT OF N 200 FT OF SE 6 5 21 
CONT

 0.459

11503 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE J AND DIANE L TRAWICKI R
11503 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$123,500 $192,600 G1  0.459 $316,100 

$192,600 Totals  0.459 $316,100 $123,500 
748-9979-000

W 100 FT OF N 200 FT OF SE 6 5 21 CONT 0.459 ACS

 0.459

11541 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. KREIDLER
DAVID C. KREIDLER
11541 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$153,500 $397,100 G1  1.093 $550,600 

$397,100 Totals  1.093 $550,600 $153,500 
748-9981-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1873 SE 6 5 21 LOT 2

 1.093

6789 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN R. VAN HART
MARK R. VAN HART
6789 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$99,300 $221,400 G1  0.320 $320,700 

$221,400 Totals  0.320 $320,700 $99,300 
748-9981-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3371 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.320

6773 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CAROL SHAPIRO
ELLIOTT SHAPIRO
6773 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$108,600 $215,800 G1  0.373 $324,400 

$215,800 Totals  0.373 $324,400 $108,600 
748-9981-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3371 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.373

6755 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. DROPIK
6755 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$104,000 $214,200 G1  0.347 $318,200 

$214,200 Totals  0.347 $318,200 $104,000 
748-9981-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3371 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
3

 0.347

6737 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. WISKE
DANIEL J. WISKE
6737 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$157,500 $261,900 G1  1.465 $419,400 

$261,900 Totals  1.465 $419,400 $157,500 
748-9983-000

COM IN W LI 680 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 6 5 21 TH 
SELY

 1.465

6811 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA K. LINDEKE
6811 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1405

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$153,400 $238,200 G1  1.083 $391,600 

$238,200 Totals  1.083 $391,600 $153,400 
748-9984-000

COM IN W LI 1101.50 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 6 5 21 
TH S

 1.083

6887 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. GOLLWITZER
JAMES F. GOLLWITZER
6887 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$145,200 $219,800 G1  0.833 $365,000 

$219,800 Totals  0.833 $365,000 $145,200 
748-9985-000

PT OF N 30 ACS OF S HALF OF SE 6 5 21 LYING W 
OF S NORTH

 0.833

6911 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY LIBERTO
6913 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,300 $311,900 G1  0.406 $426,200 

$311,900 Totals  0.406 $426,200 $114,300 
748-9986-000

S 275 FT MEAS ON WLY LI OF S NORTH CAPE RD OF 
PT OF N 30

 0.406

6943 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

TANNER M. KOWALSKI
ANN M. KOWALSKI
6943 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$114,800 $204,900 G1  0.409 $319,700 

$204,900 Totals  0.409 $319,700 $114,800 
748-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3281 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.409

6942 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

STACY A. HERBST
ERIC L. OLSON
6942 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1408

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$144,500 $275,600 G1  0.817 $420,100 

$275,600 Totals  0.817 $420,100 $144,500 
748-9987-005

CSM NO 3281 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 3 & 4

 0.817

6956 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

EMILY A. BRUCE
PETER BRUCE
6956 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$148,200 $256,400 G1  0.903 $404,600 

$256,400 Totals  0.903 $404,600 $148,200 
748-9987-006

CSM NO 5335 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.903

6930 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A. MUDEK
MICHAEL P. MUDEK
6930 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$224,800 $319,600 G2  0.980 $544,400 

$319,600 Totals  0.980 $544,400 $224,800 
748-9987-008

CSM NO 5608 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.980

11320 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

STRIVE 11320 W FOREST HOME AVE
ATTN BRIAN OR JENNIFER CZARNIA
W163 S6959 OAKRIDGE LN
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$228,700 $283,400 G2  1.000 $512,100 

$283,400 Totals  1.000 $512,100 $228,700 
748-9987-009

CSM NO 5608 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.000

11340 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SURGES
JEFFREY SURGES
11340 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1401

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$233,100 $654,500 G2  1.030 $887,600 

$654,500 Totals  1.030 $887,600 $233,100 
748-9987-010

CSM NO 5608 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.030

11360 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

HSR INVESTMENTS  LLC
11360 FOREST HOME AVE W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$218,300 $33,200 G2  1.500 $251,500 

$33,200 Totals  1.500 $251,500 $218,300 
748-9988-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 844 LOT 1 S HALF SEC 6 5 
21

 1.500

11400 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

FOREST HOME INVESTMENTS  LLC
C/O TYLER SCHMOLL
11935 W LAYTON AVE
GREENFIELD, WI 53228

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$99,800 $0 G2  0.561 $99,800 

$0 Totals  0.561 $99,800 $99,800 
748-9988-003

CSM NO 5233 S 1/2 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.561

S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R PRUSINSKI AND JANE E PR
W143 S6756 TESS CORNERS DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  1.449 $0 

$0 Totals  1.449 $0 $0 
748-9988-004

CSM NO 5233 S 1/2 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.449

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$120,400 $195,800 G1  0.441 $316,200 

$195,800 Totals  0.441 $316,200 $120,400 
748-9989-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3049 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.441

7010 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN C. RAUSCH
ZEBADIAH J. RAUSCH
7010 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$126,300 $181,000 G1  0.475 $307,300 

$181,000 Totals  0.475 $307,300 $126,300 
748-9989-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3049 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.475

7018 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL BREIDIGAN
BENJAMIN L. BREIDIGAN
7018 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$131,100 $242,100 G1  0.510 $373,200 

$242,100 Totals  0.510 $373,200 $131,100 
748-9989-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3049 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
3

 0.510

7026 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARLETTE A. SCHEPKER
7026 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$390,000 $0 G2  2.130 $390,000 

$0 Totals  2.130 $390,000 $390,000 
748-9990-000

TH PT OF S HALF OF SE 6 5 21 COM 25 FT W OF SW 
COR OF SE

 2.130

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

FELLIN JAMES J & ROSEANN - REV
11827 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$551,700 $0 G2  3.600 $551,700 

$0 Totals  3.600 $551,700 $551,700 
748-9991-000

COM 25 FT W OF SW COR OF SE 6 5 21 TH N 350.89 
FT E

 3.600

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEROVAC JT LIVG TRUST THOMAS &
C/O MARKO M. GEROVAC SR
PO BOX 292
HALES CORNERS, WI 53130

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$705,800 $0 G2  5.002 $705,800 

$0 Totals  5.002 $705,800 $705,800 
748-9992-000

COM IN W LI 350.89 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 6 5 21 
TH W 25

 5.002

11339 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEROVAC THOMAS & SOPHIE - JT L
C/O MARKO M. GEROVAC SR
PO BOX 292
HALES CORNERS, WI 53130

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$132,900 $274,100 G1  0.550 $407,000 

$274,100 Totals  0.550 $407,000 $132,900 
748-9993-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP MAP NO 3594 SE 6 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.550

11212 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE LYMAN
STEVEN LYMAN
11212 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$125,500 $187,200 G1  0.470 $312,700 

$187,200 Totals  0.470 $312,700 $125,500 
748-9993-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3594 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.470

11230 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. MORGESE
KIM M. MORGESE
11225 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1726

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$48,900 $0 G1  2.540 $48,900 

$0 Totals  2.540 $48,900 $48,900 
748-9993-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3594 SE 6 5 21 OUTLOT 
1

 2.540

11230 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. MORGESE
KIM M. MORGESE
11225 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1726

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$163,700 $472,700 G1  2.030 $636,400 

$472,700 Totals  2.030 $636,400 $163,700 
748-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4319 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 2.030

11011 W Pine Ln

Acres:Section: 

GINTARAS JANKUS
11011 W PINE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$152,500 $442,500 G1  1.000 $595,000 

$442,500 Totals  1.000 $595,000 $152,500 
748-9997-005

CSM NO 6596 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.000

11130 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LATSOUDIS REVOCABLE TRUST
11130 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$152,500 $573,900 G1  1.000 $726,400 

$573,900 Totals  1.000 $726,400 $152,500 
748-9997-006

CSM NO 6596 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.000

11122 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. HUBACZ
ROBERT J. HUBACZ
11122 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$152,600 $0 G1  1.010 $152,600 

$0 Totals  1.010 $152,600 $152,600 
748-9997-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6596 SE 6 5 21 OUTLOT 
1

 1.010

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FHCC  LLC
C/O MICHAEL DILWORTH
8575 W FOREST HOME AVE #160
GREENFIELD, WI 53228

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$155,200 $439,300 G1  1.250 $594,500 

$439,300 Totals  1.250 $594,500 $155,200 
748-9998-001

S 352.50 FT OF W 185.57 FT OF E 980.85 FT OF SE 6 
5 21

 1.250

11020 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL GIANNARAS
PETE G. GIANNARAS
11020 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$149,000 $272,300 G1  0.920 $421,300 

$272,300 Totals  0.920 $421,300 $149,000 
748-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3355 SE 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.920

10820 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIBETH KLANCNIK
JAMES J. KLANCNIK
10820 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$122,000 $199,800 G1  0.794 $321,800 

$199,800 Totals  0.794 $321,800 $122,000 
749-0001-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 1 BLK A

 0.794

7045 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY DELFORGE
MATTHEW KELLER JR
7045 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,000 $143,500 G1  0.661 $260,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.661 $260,500 $117,000 
749-0002-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 2 BLK A

 0.661

7063 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL E. BERTRAND
7063 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1445

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $219,200 G1  0.561 $332,500 

$219,200 Totals  0.561 $332,500 $113,300 
749-0003-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 3 BLK A

 0.561

11642 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA SCHROEDER
KIM SCHROEDER
11642 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,800 $151,500 G1  0.789 $273,300 

$151,500 Totals  0.789 $273,300 $121,800 
749-0004-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 4 BLK A

 0.789

7068 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. PALASZ
JENNIFER L. MEYER
7068 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $256,800 G1  0.735 $376,600 

$256,800 Totals  0.735 $376,600 $119,800 
749-0005-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 5 BLK A

 0.735

7044 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

RICCO DONALD & MICHELLE - LIV 
7044 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $271,200 G1  0.732 $390,900 

$271,200 Totals  0.732 $390,900 $119,700 
749-0006-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 6 BLK A

 0.732

7022 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT O. BLUEMNER
7022 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $220,100 G1  0.503 $331,300 

$220,100 Totals  0.503 $331,300 $111,200 
749-0007-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 7 BLK A

 0.503

7000 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE SYDOW
HUBERT W. SYDOW
7000 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $165,400 G1  0.517 $277,100 

$165,400 Totals  0.517 $277,100 $111,700 
749-0008-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 8 BLK A

 0.517

6968 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE SCHROEDER
DANIEL SCHROEDER
6968 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $211,400 G1  0.517 $323,100 

$211,400 Totals  0.517 $323,100 $111,700 
749-0009-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 9 BLK A

 0.517

6948 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

PETER T. RACZYNSKI
6948 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $202,700 G1  0.517 $314,400 

$202,700 Totals  0.517 $314,400 $111,700 
749-0010-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 10 BLK A

 0.517

6930 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN R. BARNHARST
SCOTT A. BARNHARST
6930 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,700 $223,000 G1  0.517 $334,700 

$223,000 Totals  0.517 $334,700 $111,700 
749-0011-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 11 BLK A

 0.517

6908 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA J. HEGER
6908 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $225,000 G1  0.550 $337,900 

$225,000 Totals  0.550 $337,900 $112,900 
749-0012-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 1 BLK B

 0.550

11750 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANITA V. KNEPEL
11750 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,500 $165,600 G1  0.566 $279,100 

$165,600 Totals  0.566 $279,100 $113,500 
749-0013-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 2 BLK B

 0.566

11802 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

PAULETTE KOZIOL
DENNIS KOZIOL
11802 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,500 $220,100 G1  0.566 $333,600 

$220,100 Totals  0.566 $333,600 $113,500 
749-0014-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 3 BLK B

 0.566

11830 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. RAMBO
JOSEPH A. RAMBO
11830 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,500 $256,900 G1  0.566 $370,400 

$256,900 Totals  0.566 $370,400 $113,500 
749-0015-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 4 BLK B

 0.566

11900 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE BOUCHER
11900 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,500 $282,300 G1  0.566 $395,800 

$282,300 Totals  0.566 $395,800 $113,500 
749-0016-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 5 BLK B

 0.566

11908 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

VICKI WITT
DENNIS WITT
11908 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $265,000 G1  0.631 $380,900 

$265,000 Totals  0.631 $380,900 $115,900 
749-0017-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 6 BLK B

 0.631

11930 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA E. SCHLINTZ
11930 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,600 $275,000 G1  0.649 $391,600 

$275,000 Totals  0.649 $391,600 $116,600 
749-0018-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 7 BLK B

 0.649

12008 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROSA TUMMINELLO
SANTO TUMMINELLO
12008 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,600 $261,000 G1  0.731 $380,600 

$261,000 Totals  0.731 $380,600 $119,600 
749-0019-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 8 BLK B

 0.731

12024 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. HOLLAND
12024 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,300 $169,900 G1  0.640 $286,200 

$169,900 Totals  0.640 $286,200 $116,300 
749-0020-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 1 BLK C

 0.640

6909 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. BROWN
TRAVIS R. BROWN
6909 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1370

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,200 $142,100 G1  0.585 $256,300 

$142,100 Totals  0.585 $256,300 $114,200 
749-0021-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 2 BLK C

 0.585

6933 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN WHITMORE
6933 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $198,300 G1  0.579 $312,300 

$198,300 Totals  0.579 $312,300 $114,000 
749-0022-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 3 BLK C

 0.579

11810 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUBIO S. BETSABE
11810 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $179,900 G1  0.725 $299,300 

$179,900 Totals  0.725 $299,300 $119,400 
749-0023-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 4 BLK C

 0.725

11832 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK H. GROTH
KIMBERLY A. BRUNNER
11832 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1302

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $189,800 G1  0.631 $305,700 

$189,800 Totals  0.631 $305,700 $115,900 
749-0024-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 5 BLK C

 0.631

11904 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACOB J. CHARLESTON
DONNA J. CHARLESTON
11904 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,600 $198,100 G1  0.568 $311,700 

$198,100 Totals  0.568 $311,700 $113,600 
749-0025-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 6 BLK C

 0.568

11906 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE LARSCHEIDT
11906 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,200 $181,100 G1  0.584 $295,300 

$181,100 Totals  0.584 $295,300 $114,200 
749-0026-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 7 BLK C

 0.584

11942 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUALYN R. ZALIM
ALPHONSE B. ZALIM
11942 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $320,900 G1  0.569 $434,500 

$320,900 Totals  0.569 $434,500 $113,600 
749-0027-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 8 BLK C

 0.569

12022 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KA YANG
KONGMENG YANG
12022 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $289,600 G1  0.468 $395,900 

$289,600 Totals  0.468 $395,900 $106,300 
749-0028-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 9 BLK C

 0.468

12100 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE MATTHEWS
SCOTT MATTHEWS
12100 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $219,700 G1  0.573 $333,500 

$219,700 Totals  0.573 $333,500 $113,800 
749-0029-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 10 BLK C

 0.573

12120 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEROD T. BETKER
ALLISON E. WILMS
12120 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1308

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $169,300 G1  0.562 $282,700 

$169,300 Totals  0.562 $282,700 $113,400 
749-0030-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 11 BLK C

 0.562

12115 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARTA CRUCIANI
MARK P. CRUCIANI
12115 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $155,500 G1  0.516 $267,200 

$155,500 Totals  0.516 $267,200 $111,700 
749-0031-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 12 BLK C

 0.516

12043 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY REBLLIN
RANDY REBLIN
12043 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,800 $222,700 G1  0.519 $334,500 

$222,700 Totals  0.519 $334,500 $111,800 
749-0032-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 13 BLK C

 0.519

12021 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. DYKSTRA
ALEXANDER L. DYKSTRA
12021 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $323,900 G1  0.544 $436,600 

$323,900 Totals  0.544 $436,600 $112,700 
749-0033-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 14 BLK C

 0.544

12003 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH J. ASTIN
MICHAEL L. NELSON
12003 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $231,100 G1  0.594 $345,700 

$231,100 Totals  0.594 $345,700 $114,600 
749-0034-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 15 BLK C

 0.594

11915 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. LOTZER
11915 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $211,300 G1  0.614 $326,600 

$211,300 Totals  0.614 $326,600 $115,300 
749-0035-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 16 BLK C

 0.614

11903 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

LAROSE SCHNEIDER
RONALD J. SCHNEIDER
11903 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,700 $217,400 G1  0.680 $335,100 

$217,400 Totals  0.680 $335,100 $117,700 
749-0036-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 17 BLK C

 0.680

11831 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN L. BALKO
EDMUND W. BALKO
11831 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $214,800 G1  0.575 $328,700 

$214,800 Totals  0.575 $328,700 $113,900 
749-0037-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 1 BLK D

 0.575

11811 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL L. RING
11811 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $289,400 G1  0.601 $404,200 

$289,400 Totals  0.601 $404,200 $114,800 
749-0038-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 2 BLK D

 0.601

7011 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE R. TORRES
7011 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,300 $167,500 G1  0.613 $282,800 

$167,500 Totals  0.613 $282,800 $115,300 
749-0039-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 3 BLK D

 0.613

11816 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. REINKE
MICHAEL J. REINKE
11816 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $218,800 G1  0.672 $336,200 

$218,800 Totals  0.672 $336,200 $117,400 
749-0040-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 4 BLK D

 0.672

11842 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MALISSA R. CZAJKOWSKI
DEREK J. CZAJKOWSKI
11842 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $312,100 G1  0.581 $426,200 

$312,100 Totals  0.581 $426,200 $114,100 
749-0041-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 5 BLK D

 0.581

11864 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. SUCEVIC
11864 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,500 $200,500 G1  0.566 $314,000 

$200,500 Totals  0.566 $314,000 $113,500 
749-0042-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 6 BLK D

 0.566

11908 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TANNER D. MAYNARD
11908 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $162,000 G1  0.581 $276,100 

$162,000 Totals  0.581 $276,100 $114,100 
749-0043-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 7 BLK D

 0.581

11932 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE JILL J DUSZYNSKI REV LIV T
11932 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,200 $205,600 G1  0.558 $318,800 

$205,600 Totals  0.558 $318,800 $113,200 
749-0044-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 8 BLK D

 0.558

12002 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY KLEIST
GERALD P. KLEIST
12002 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,700 $245,800 G1  0.572 $359,500 

$245,800 Totals  0.572 $359,500 $113,700 
749-0045-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 9 BLK D

 0.572

12020 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHAILA DHIMAN
DEEPAK DHIMAN
12020 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,200 $213,300 G1  0.610 $328,500 

$213,300 Totals  0.610 $328,500 $115,200 
749-0046-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 10 BLK D

 0.610

12038 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. DENICOLA
KEVIN M. DENICOLA
12038 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $209,300 G1  0.682 $327,100 

$209,300 Totals  0.682 $327,100 $117,800 
749-0047-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 11 BLK D

 0.682

12106 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT MCMAHON
NANCY MCMAHON
12106 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1331

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $179,000 G1  0.606 $294,000 

$179,000 Totals  0.606 $294,000 $115,000 
749-0048-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 12 BLK D

 0.606

7052 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

IAN M. CLARK
7052 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,200 $165,400 G1  0.584 $279,600 

$165,400 Totals  0.584 $279,600 $114,200 
749-0049-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 13 BLK D

 0.584

7032 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. KOWALSKI
THOMAS C. KOWALSKI
7032 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $257,000 G1  0.575 $370,900 

$257,000 Totals  0.575 $370,900 $113,900 
749-0050-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 14 BLK D

 0.575

7010 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

MEGGEN L. KAUFMAN
PATRICK C. KAUFMAN
7010 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,300 $355,700 G1  0.748 $476,000 

$355,700 Totals  0.748 $476,000 $120,300 
749-0051-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 15 BLK D

 0.748

12143 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE J. JESSE
12143 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,800 $294,600 G1  0.628 $410,400 

$294,600 Totals  0.628 $410,400 $115,800 
749-0052-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 16 BLK D

 0.628

12037 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARIME SINO ET AL
12037 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,900 $290,600 G1  0.550 $403,500 

$290,600 Totals  0.550 $403,500 $112,900 
749-0053-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 17 BLK D

 0.550

12027 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN FLEUCHAUS
LARRY FLEUCHAUS
12027 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $266,600 G1  0.550 $379,500 

$266,600 Totals  0.550 $379,500 $112,900 
749-0054-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 18 BLK D

 0.550

12009 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA S. SMOOT
BRENT R. SMOOT
12009 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $343,900 G1  0.550 $456,800 

$343,900 Totals  0.550 $456,800 $112,900 
749-0055-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 19 BLK D

 0.550

11933 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS C. CONWAY
11933 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $203,300 G1  0.550 $316,200 

$203,300 Totals  0.550 $316,200 $112,900 
749-0056-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 20 BLK D

 0.550

11927 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. COOPER
CATHERINE A. COOPER
11927 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $261,200 G1  0.550 $374,100 

$261,200 Totals  0.550 $374,100 $112,900 
749-0057-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 21 BLK D

 0.550

11841 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L. LABONTE
TIMOTHY J. LABONTE
11841 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $170,900 G1  0.560 $284,200 

$170,900 Totals  0.560 $284,200 $113,300 
749-0058-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 22 BLK D

 0.560

11829 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRYSTAL SHORT
JACOB SHORT
11829 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,000 $127,900 G1  0.551 $240,900 

$127,900 Totals  0.551 $240,900 $113,000 
749-0059-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 1 BLK E

 0.551

7057 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. VOELKEL
KEVIN R. VOELKEL
7057 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$115,100 $323,100 G1  0.609 $438,200 

$323,100 Totals  0.609 $438,200 $115,100 
749-0060-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 2 BLK E

 0.609

11816 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERICA M. HERRERA
FIDEL HERRERA
11816 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $105,900 G1  0.695 $224,200 

$105,900 Totals  0.695 $224,200 $118,300 
749-0061-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 3 BLK E

 0.695

11840 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. MAILANDT
11840 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $313,300 G1  0.705 $432,000 

$313,300 Totals  0.705 $432,000 $118,700 
749-0062-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 4 BLK E

 0.705

11860 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN N. LINSKE
ADAM B. VOGEL
11860 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $212,100 G1  0.781 $333,600 

$212,100 Totals  0.781 $333,600 $121,500 
749-0063-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 5 BLK E

 0.781

11912 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEAN BIEL
KASSI BIEL
11912 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,600 $228,400 G1  0.757 $349,000 

$228,400 Totals  0.757 $349,000 $120,600 
749-0064-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 6 BLK E

 0.757

11930 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. HENSEL
11930 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $185,400 G1  0.651 $302,100 

$185,400 Totals  0.651 $302,100 $116,700 
749-0065-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 7 BLK E

 0.651

12002 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BOSHBRRY  LLC
PO BOX 510796
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $260,100 G1  0.580 $374,100 

$260,100 Totals  0.580 $374,100 $114,000 
749-0066-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 8 BLK E

 0.580

12020 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. STRUNCE
JAMES W. WESELOWSKI
12020 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$115,400 $232,400 G1  0.616 $347,800 

$232,400 Totals  0.616 $347,800 $115,400 
749-0067-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 9 BLK E

 0.616

12040 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ABRAHAM WEISS
SANDY WEISS
12040 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1638

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,800 $523,100 G1  0.654 $639,900 

$523,100 Totals  0.654 $639,900 $116,800 
749-0068-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 10 BLK E

 0.654

12124 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE PALLEN
JUSTIN M. PALLEN
12124 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,300 $549,300 G1  0.642 $665,600 

$549,300 Totals  0.642 $665,600 $116,300 
749-0069-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 11 BLK E

 0.642

12131 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA R. IMP
WILLIAM M. IMP
12131 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $242,900 G1  0.688 $360,900 

$242,900 Totals  0.688 $360,900 $118,000 
749-0070-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 12 BLK E

 0.688

12103 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ULIANA HERON
ADAM HERON
12103 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,000 $261,300 G1  0.740 $381,300 

$261,300 Totals  0.740 $381,300 $120,000 
749-0071-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 13 BLK E

 0.740

12023 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE A. GUILIANI
SHELLEY M. METZLER
12023 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,100 $235,500 G1  0.716 $354,600 

$235,500 Totals  0.716 $354,600 $119,100 
749-0072-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 14 BLK E

 0.716

12013 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CONCETTA ILLIES
JEFFREY D. ILLIES JR
12013 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,400 $260,200 G1  0.618 $375,600 

$260,200 Totals  0.618 $375,600 $115,400 
749-0073-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 15 BLK E

 0.618

11941 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GALINA TREUTELAAR
MARK TREUTELAAR
11941 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,900 $209,500 G1  0.603 $324,400 

$209,500 Totals  0.603 $324,400 $114,900 
749-0074-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 16 BLK 3

 0.603

11921 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE HAHN
DANIEL BURGOS
11921 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,100 $233,400 G1  0.608 $348,500 

$233,400 Totals  0.608 $348,500 $115,100 
749-0075-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 17 BLK E

 0.608

11903 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M. MUDEK
11903 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $202,500 G1  0.645 $318,900 

$202,500 Totals  0.645 $318,900 $116,400 
749-0076-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 18 BLK E

 0.645

11849 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR SCHMIDT
11849 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,800 $244,300 G1  0.628 $360,100 

$244,300 Totals  0.628 $360,100 $115,800 
749-0077-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 19 BLK E

 0.628

11831 W Elmwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. FLEUCHAUS
LAWRENCE J. FLEUCHAUS
11831 W ELMWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,100 $239,000 G1  0.663 $356,100 

$239,000 Totals  0.663 $356,100 $117,100 
749-0078-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7891 SW 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 1

 0.663

7011 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

GERDA A. DROW
7011 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,900 $0 G1  0.711 $139,900 

$0 Totals  0.711 $139,900 $139,900 
749-0078-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7891 SW 1/4 SEC 6-5-21 
LOT 2

 0.711

12219 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERDA A. DROW
7011 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $266,000 G1  0.874 $390,900 

$266,000 Totals  0.874 $390,900 $124,900 
749-0079-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 2 BLK F

 0.874

7021 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. CIARDO
BRYAN W. LEE
7021 S 122ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$118,300 $60,500 G1  0.695 $178,800 

$60,500 Totals  0.695 $178,800 $118,300 
749-0080-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 3 BLK F

 0.695

7043 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK KOENIG
JOAN KOENIG
560 E BONITA DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-3011

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $201,600 G1  0.554 $314,700 

$201,600 Totals  0.554 $314,700 $113,100 
749-0081-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 4 BLK F

 0.554

7065 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

LOCH JOSEPHINE - LIVING TRUST 
4618 PEACOCK PASS
COLGATE  WI 53017

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,700 $113,400 G1  0.624 $229,100 

$113,400 Totals  0.624 $229,100 $115,700 
749-0082-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 5 BLK F

 0.624

7085 S 122nd St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN E. BISCHOP
14497 HAPPY HOLLOW RD
EKERT  CO 81418

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,500 $344,300 G1  0.646 $460,800 

$344,300 Totals  0.646 $460,800 $116,500 
749-0083-001

CSM NO 5730 SW 1/4 SEC 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.646

12228 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA S. HART
STEVEN R. HART
12228 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,600 $293,000 G1  0.514 $404,600 

$293,000 Totals  0.514 $404,600 $111,600 
749-0083-002

CSM NO 5730 SW 1/4 SEC 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.514

12216 W Oakwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

COURTNY LEISSRING
BRAD LEISSRING
12216 W OAKWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $212,300 G1  0.713 $331,300 

$212,300 Totals  0.713 $331,300 $119,000 
749-0083-003

CSM NO 5730 SW 1/4 SEC 6 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.713

12152 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA J. MEGNA
SEAN B. SUTTON
12152 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,200 $209,700 G1  2.897 $356,900 

$209,700 Totals  2.897 $356,900 $147,200 
749-0084-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 3 & PART LOT 1 LY 
BETWEEN SWLY & NEL

 2.897

12134 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE J. KLAMROWSKI
12134 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$139,600 $306,800 G1  2.077 $446,400 

$306,800 Totals  2.077 $446,400 $139,600 
749-0085-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 4 & PART LOT 1 LY 
BETWEEN SWLY & NEL

 2.077

12120 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA R. PRZEDPELSKI
JOSHUA A. PRZEDPELSKI
12120 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,000 $248,000 G1  1.797 $385,000 

$248,000 Totals  1.797 $385,000 $137,000 
749-0086-000

WOODCREST ACRES LOT 5 & PART LOT 1 LY 
BETWEEN SWLY LI

 1.797

12048 W Woodcrest Cir

Acres:Section: 

BOEHM  LINDA REVOCABLE LIVING 
12048 W WOODCREST CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1343

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $267,500 G1  0.447 $370,700 

$267,500 Totals  0.447 $370,700 $103,200 
749-0087-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.447

12373 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRUNHILDE M. FISCHER
JOHN J. FISCHER
12373 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,100 $811,600 G1  0.480 $919,700 

$811,600 Totals  0.480 $919,700 $108,100 
749-0088-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6523 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.480

12351 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

SVETLANA NOVAKOVICH
DANE NOVAKOVICH
12351 LARKSPUR RD W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $218,500 G1  0.436 $320,100 

$218,500 Totals  0.436 $320,100 $101,600 
749-0088-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6523 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.436

12330 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

SIMON A. IBARRA
IBARRA Y. A GOMEZ
12330 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $270,900 G1  0.422 $370,400 

$270,900 Totals  0.422 $370,400 $99,500 
749-0089-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.422

12329 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. SUPRNA
MATTHEW SUPRNA
12329 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,800 $408,000 G1  0.478 $515,800 

$408,000 Totals  0.478 $515,800 $107,800 
749-0090-001

CSM NO 5737 SW 1/4 SEC 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.478

12301 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE C. HOERNKE
12301 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,800 $199,300 G1  0.519 $311,100 

$199,300 Totals  0.519 $311,100 $111,800 
749-0090-002

CSM NO 5737 SW 1/4 SEC 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.519

12314 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL H. OWENS
12314 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $235,500 G1  0.438 $337,400 

$235,500 Totals  0.438 $337,400 $101,900 
749-0091-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.438

12269 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

KOTTER JAMES F & SUSAN E REVOC
12269 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $319,600 G1  0.517 $431,300 

$319,600 Totals  0.517 $431,300 $111,700 
749-0092-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.517

12253 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. PANSCH
DAVID PANSCH
12253 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,900 $208,600 G1  0.521 $320,500 

$208,600 Totals  0.521 $320,500 $111,900 
749-0093-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.521

12237 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARDY PROPERTIES  LLC
C/O TIFFANY VANDEBOGERT
5755 S 124TH ST
HALES CORNERS, WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,000 $476,200 G1  0.439 $578,200 

$476,200 Totals  0.439 $578,200 $102,000 
749-0094-001

C S M NO 6807 SW 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.439

12362 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

SZILVIA BRAUN
GABOR FOLDI
12362 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $290,300 G1  0.594 $404,900 

$290,300 Totals  0.594 $404,900 $114,600 
749-0095-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.594

12344 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE E. HALLO
TIMOTHY A. HALLO
12344 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $262,000 G1  0.487 $371,200 

$262,000 Totals  0.487 $371,200 $109,200 
749-0096-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.487

12326 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI M. LYNCH
KEVIN P. LYNCH
12326 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,400 $375,400 G1  0.448 $478,800 

$375,400 Totals  0.448 $478,800 $103,400 
749-0097-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.448

12308 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY LIETHA
DANIEL LIETHA
12308 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,900 $336,400 G1  0.472 $443,300 

$336,400 Totals  0.472 $443,300 $106,900 
749-0098-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.472

12270 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P. FELLER
12270 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $262,200 G1  0.447 $365,400 

$262,200 Totals  0.447 $365,400 $103,200 
749-0099-000

HALE PARK ACRES BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.447

12254 W Larkspur Rd

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL D. FLUEGEL ET AL
12254 W LARKSPUR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $256,400 G1  0.765 $377,300 

$256,400 Totals  0.765 $377,300 $120,900 
749-0100-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK H

 0.765

6977 S Woodcrest Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHLECT  PAUL L & MARY BETH JO
6977 S WOODCREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1379

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $286,500 G1  0.468 $392,800 

$286,500 Totals  0.468 $392,800 $106,300 
749-0101-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK H

 0.468

6965 S Woodcrest Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. KOMOROWSKI
6965 S WOODCREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,700 $281,700 G1  0.572 $395,400 

$281,700 Totals  0.572 $395,400 $113,700 
749-0102-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK H

 0.572

6953 S Woodcrest Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. TIETZ
RONALD W. TIETZ
6953 S WOODCREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,700 $257,300 G1  0.464 $363,000 

$257,300 Totals  0.464 $363,000 $105,700 
749-0103-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK H

 0.464

6941 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA J. RINZEL
JOSEPH K. RINZEL
6941 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,700 $280,000 G1  0.464 $385,700 

$280,000 Totals  0.464 $385,700 $105,700 
749-0104-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK H

 0.464

6929 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

TROY S. KING
6929 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $219,500 G1  0.477 $327,200 

$219,500 Totals  0.477 $327,200 $107,700 
749-0105-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK H

 0.477

6917 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY MATTICE
6917 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,000 $269,300 G1  0.740 $389,300 

$269,300 Totals  0.740 $389,300 $120,000 
749-0106-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK I

 0.740

6950 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

ALAYNA SABBATINI
STEVE SABBATINI
6950 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $204,900 G1  0.468 $311,200 

$204,900 Totals  0.468 $311,200 $106,300 
749-0107-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK I

 0.468

6934 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD C. ZIRBEL
6934 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $340,200 G1  0.476 $447,700 

$340,200 Totals  0.476 $447,700 $107,500 
749-0108-000

WOODCREST ACRES ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK I

 0.476

6920 S 117th St

Acres:Section: 

LISAMARIE A. COLLINS
JOSEPH M. COLLINS
6920 S 117TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,900 $179,400 G1  0.953 $307,300 

$179,400 Totals  0.953 $307,300 $127,900 
749-9968-000

E 83.42 FT OF N 522.06 FT OF SW 6 5 21 CONT 1 AC

 0.953

11605 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA K. LEAMY
JEFFREY C. LEAMY
11605 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Whitnall School District
MATC

$93,300 $199,600 G1  0.380 $292,900 

$199,600 Totals  0.380 $292,900 $93,300 
749-9969-000

W 125 FT OF E 208.42 FT OF S 131.06 FT OF N 522.06 
FT OF

 0.380

11615 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA R. MARTINEZ
STEVEN J. MARTINEZ
11615 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,900 $291,900 G1  1.143 $422,800 

$291,900 Totals  1.143 $422,800 $130,900 
749-9970-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4993 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.143

11701 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN BARTZ
KEVIN BARTZ
11701 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,300 $215,700 G1  1.614 $351,000 

$215,700 Totals  1.614 $351,000 $135,300 
749-9970-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4993 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.614

11631 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. O'CONNOR
WILLIAM L. KOLKOSKI
11631 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,000 $441,200 G1  0.459 $546,200 

$441,200 Totals  0.459 $546,200 $105,000 
749-9971-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3749 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.459

11703 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

JODY L. LANDISH
11703 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $200,100 G1  0.542 $312,700 

$200,100 Totals  0.542 $312,700 $112,600 
749-9971-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3749 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.542

6720 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

BRET J. EULBERG
6720 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $236,900 G1  0.496 $347,400 

$236,900 Totals  0.496 $347,400 $110,500 
749-9971-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3749 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.496

6750 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSH A. RICE
6750 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,000 $284,500 G1  0.849 $408,500 

$284,500 Totals  0.849 $408,500 $124,000 
749-9973-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 858 SW 6 5 21 LOT 1

 0.849

11707 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA LEE
ROBERT E. LEE
11707 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,500 $252,600 G1  0.674 $370,100 

$252,600 Totals  0.674 $370,100 $117,500 
749-9973-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2997 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.674

11733 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

JERALD R. KOPF
11733 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.160 $0 

$0 Totals  0.160 $0 $0 
749-9973-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 858 SWLY PT OF LOT 2 
WHICH IS

 0.160

W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

HEART  THE 
SACRED HEART PRIESTS OF THE
PO BOX 900
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,500 $364,500 G1  0.462 $470,000 

$364,500 Totals  0.462 $470,000 $105,500 
749-9973-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3149 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.462

11749 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER JANELL W - REV TRUST U/A
ATTN JANELL W MAYER - TRUSTEE
11749 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,900 $371,700 G1  0.603 $486,600 

$371,700 Totals  0.603 $486,600 $114,900 
749-9973-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3450 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.603

11765 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

MOONEY FAMILY TRUST DTD 7/18/0
11765 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,700 $292,900 G1  0.977 $421,600 

$292,900 Totals  0.977 $421,600 $128,700 
749-9973-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3450 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.977

6749 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

FELSKE BARBARA REVOCABLE 
TRUST
6749 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $277,900 G1  0.535 $390,300 

$277,900 Totals  0.535 $390,300 $112,400 
749-9973-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3450 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 3 EXC PT O

 0.535

6725 S 118th St

Acres:Section: 

JANE E. MARTIN
WILLIAM R. MARTIN
6725 S 118TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $233,400 G1  1.236 $365,200 

$233,400 Totals  1.236 $365,200 $131,800 
749-9974-001

COM 865.26 FT W & 20.60 FT S 70D19M W OF NE 
COR OF SW 6

 1.236

11841 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

VAUGHN T. FULLER
JAYNE M. FULLER
11841 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $268,700 G1  1.184 $400,000 

$268,700 Totals  1.184 $400,000 $131,300 
749-9975-001

COM 865.26 FT W 164.21FT S 70D 19M W OF NE COR 
SW 6 5

 1.184

11905 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J AND AMY M SLADKY 
REVO
11905 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,600 $257,000 G1  0.515 $368,600 

$257,000 Totals  0.515 $368,600 $111,600 
749-9976-000

COM 865.26 FT W & 307.82 FT S 70D19M W OF NE 
COR OF SW 6

 0.515

11937 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA R. HERRMAN
ALYSSA J. KRUEGER
11937 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,800 $0 G1  1.859 $161,800 

$0 Totals  1.859 $161,800 $161,800 
749-9977-000

COM NE COR OF SW 6 5 21 TH W 865.26 FT S 
70D19M W 307.82

 1.859

11937 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA R. HERRMAN
ALYSSA J. KRUEGER
11937 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,200 $162,600 G1  0.909 $288,800 

$162,600 Totals  0.909 $288,800 $126,200 
749-9978-000

COM 1574.96 FT E & 173.41 FT S 3D4M E OF NW COR 
OF SW 6

 0.909

12015 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN F. KOEHN
KENNETH PTASZYNSKI
12015 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,100 $376,800 G1  1.056 $506,900 

$376,800 Totals  1.056 $506,900 $130,100 
749-9979-000

COM 1574.96 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 6 5 21 & S 
3D4M E

 1.056

12023 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

LIVING TRUST OF BREITBARTH & H
12023 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  10.000 $0 $0 
749-9980-000

COM 1574.96FT E & 173.41 FT S 3D4M E OF NW COR 
SW 6 5 21

 10.000

12001 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART PRIESTS OF THE
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,300 $262,400 G1  4.097 $420,700 

$262,400 Totals  4.097 $420,700 $158,300 
749-9981-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 600 SW 6 5 21 PARCEL 1

 4.097

12241 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANNA JAKUBOVICH
12241 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,200 $138,600 G1  3.007 $286,800 

$138,600 Totals  3.007 $286,800 $148,200 
749-9982-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 600 SW 6 5 21 PARCEL 2

 3.007

12215 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W. MONTE
LINDA M. MONTE
12215 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1366

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,400 $0 G1  3.449 $129,400 

$0 Totals  3.449 $129,400 $129,400 
749-9983-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 600 SW 6 5 21 PARCEL 3

 3.449

12209 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART PRIESTS OF THE
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,100 $155,000 G1  0.826 $278,100 

$155,000 Totals  0.826 $278,100 $123,100 
749-9984-000

COM IN N LI 1538.75 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 6 5 21 
TH E

 0.826

11932 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

BETTY A. BLAZEK
JAMES E. BLAZEK
11932 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,200 $216,300 G1  0.908 $342,500 

$216,300 Totals  0.908 $342,500 $126,200 
749-9985-000

COM IN N LI 1362.51 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 6 5 21 
TH S

 0.908

12000 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. VOSS
12000 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $194,000 G1  0.906 $320,100 

$194,000 Totals  0.906 $320,100 $126,100 
749-9986-000

COM IN N LI 1206.35 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 6 5 21 
TH S

 0.906

12034 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

WELCH ROBERT T & SANDRA L 
REVO
12034 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,600 $165,500 G1  1.000 $295,100 

$165,500 Totals  1.000 $295,100 $129,600 
749-9987-000

COM IN N LI 1076.22 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 6 5 21 
TH S

 1.000

12110 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

TONI L. ANSPACH
PAUL H. ANSPACH
12110 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $343,400 G1  0.924 $470,200 

$343,400 Totals  0.924 $470,200 $126,800 
749-9988-000

COM IN N LI 961.10 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 6 5 21 
TH S

 0.924

12126 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROCHELLE D. KOOPING
DANIEL D. KOOPING
12126 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,600 $188,800 G1  0.945 $316,400 

$188,800 Totals  0.945 $316,400 $127,600 
749-9989-000

COM IN N LI 857 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 6 5 21 TH S 
439.44

 0.945

12140 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL M. LEWANDOWSKI
12140 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,200 $248,900 G1  0.487 $358,100 

$248,900 Totals  0.487 $358,100 $109,200 
749-9990-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 589 SW 6 5 21 LOT 1

 0.487

12210 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. ANDRES
12210 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,400 $347,600 G1  0.487 $476,000 

$347,600 Totals  0.487 $476,000 $128,400 
749-9991-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 589 PT OF LOT 2 COM SW 
COR OF SD

 0.487

12230 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMY MULLINS
TIMOTHY MULLINS
12230 W WOODS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,900 $187,700 G1  0.445 $290,600 

$187,700 Totals  0.445 $290,600 $102,900 
749-9993-000

THE E 125.13 FT OF W 630.65 FT OF TH PT OF SW 6 
5 21

 0.445

12240 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY STRIKE
JODY STRIKE
12240 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,900 $210,900 G1  0.418 $309,800 

$210,900 Totals  0.418 $309,800 $98,900 
749-9996-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 862 SW 6 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.418

12320 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE GETTELMAN
WILLIAM H. GETTELMAN
12320 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $197,300 G1  0.675 $314,900 

$197,300 Totals  0.675 $314,900 $117,600 
749-9996-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 862 SW 6 5 21 PARCEL 
1 & PART OF

 0.675

12340 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN ZILLEW
RICHARD D. ZILLER
11815 W SOMERSET DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,200 $225,400 G1  2.366 $367,600 

$225,400 Totals  2.366 $367,600 $142,200 
749-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2230 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.366

12341 W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARIN STEFANCIC
KENNETH J. STEFANCIC
12341 W WOODS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$389,200 $0 G1  22.740 $389,200 

$0 Totals  22.740 $389,200 $389,200 
749-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2230 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 22.740

W Woods Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN L. WITUNSKI
2301 S WESTERN AVE
CHICAGO  IL 60608

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 382 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,200 $266,600 G1  0.530 $378,800 

$266,600 Totals  0.530 $378,800 $112,200 
749-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2844 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL A

 0.530

7029 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAGES DEBORAH J - REV TRUST 20
7029 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,600 $192,100 G1  0.513 $303,700 

$192,100 Totals  0.513 $303,700 $111,600 
749-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2844 SW 6 5 21 
PARCEL B

 0.513

7019 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. WEBB
7019 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$181,100 $227,200 G2  0.920 $408,300 

$227,200 Totals  0.920 $408,300 $181,100 
749-9999-000

PART OF SW 6 5 21 LYING SELY OF CEN OF S 
NORTH CAPE RD

 0.920

11610 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WOODCREST BUILDING  LLC
11610 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,600 $215,600 G1  0.513 $327,200 

$215,600 Totals  0.513 $327,200 $111,600 
750-0001-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.513

11610 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. DINGEL
11610 W SUNNYBROOK RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,100 $219,400 G1  0.501 $330,500 

$219,400 Totals  0.501 $330,500 $111,100 
750-0002-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.501

7310 S Grant Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRACY SMITH
7310 S GRANT LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1706

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $205,700 G1  0.489 $315,100 

$205,700 Totals  0.489 $315,100 $109,400 
750-0003-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.489

7290 S Grant Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. MORAWSKI
RICHARD S. MORAWSKI
7290 S GRANT LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,300 $241,900 G1  0.533 $354,200 

$241,900 Totals  0.533 $354,200 $112,300 
750-0004-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.533

7262 S Grant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CONSTANCE GNAS
NICHOLAS A. GNAS
7262 S GRANT LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$116,000 $251,800 G1  0.633 $367,800 

$251,800 Totals  0.633 $367,800 $116,000 
750-0005-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.633

7264 S Grant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTENSEN REVOC LIVNG TRST 
D
7264 S GRANT LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $276,700 G1  0.671 $394,100 

$276,700 Totals  0.671 $394,100 $117,400 
750-0006-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.671

7265 S Grant Ln

Acres:Section: 

CINDY SANTIAGO
PABLO SANTIAGO JR
7265 S GRANT LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,100 $228,400 G1  0.527 $340,500 

$228,400 Totals  0.527 $340,500 $112,100 
750-0007-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.527

7289 S Grant Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. CLEVELAND
MARK P. CLEVELAND
7289 S GRANT LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,800 $206,100 G1  0.547 $318,900 

$206,100 Totals  0.547 $318,900 $112,800 
750-0008-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.547

7307 S Grant Ln

Acres:Section: 

TED C. SCHIENBEIN
PETER T. SCHIENBEIN
W344 S8930 WHITETAIL DR
EAGLE  WI 53119

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,600 $202,500 G1  0.513 $314,100 

$202,500 Totals  0.513 $314,100 $111,600 
750-0009-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.513

11636 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. KRACK
JESSICA M. FELLOWS
11636 W SUNNYBROOK RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,300 $214,400 G1  0.461 $319,700 

$214,400 Totals  0.461 $319,700 $105,300 
750-0010-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.461

11650 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN MEJAC
DANIEL MEJAC
11650 W SUNNYBROOK RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,000 $322,400 G1  0.486 $431,400 

$322,400 Totals  0.486 $431,400 $109,000 
750-0011-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.486

11663 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOPHIE E. HECKER ET AL
11663 W SUNNYBROOK RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$112,800 $282,400 G1  0.546 $395,200 

$282,400 Totals  0.546 $395,200 $112,800 
750-0012-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.546

11655 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD WIECZOREK
11655 W SUNNYBROOK RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,800 $245,200 G1  0.546 $358,000 

$245,200 Totals  0.546 $358,000 $112,800 
750-0013-000

FRANKLIN PARK ADD NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.546

11609 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. LUNA
JOSE C. LUNA
11609 W SUNNYBROOK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $378,500 G1  0.611 $514,000 

$378,500 Totals  0.611 $514,000 $135,500 
750-0014-000

TESS CORNERS CREEK SUBD NW 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
LOT 1 AND AN

 0.611

7455 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIE JANKOWSKI
BRIAN JANKOWSKI
7455 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,300 $319,100 G1  0.674 $457,400 

$319,100 Totals  0.674 $457,400 $138,300 
750-0015-000

TESS CORNERS CREEK SUBD NW 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
LOT 2 AND AN

 0.674

7477 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY J. BABLER
MICHAEL A. BABLER
7477 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $455,000 G1  0.454 $577,700 

$455,000 Totals  0.454 $577,700 $122,700 
750-0016-000

TESS CORNERS CREEK SUBD NW 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
LOT 3 AND AN

 0.454

7499 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN MEIER
LEE ANN MEIER
7499 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1632

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,700 $148,000 G1  0.777 $290,700 

$148,000 Totals  0.777 $290,700 $142,700 
750-0017-000

TESS CORNERS CREEK SUBD NW 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
LOT 4 AND AN

 0.777

11950 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALMA REGALIA
11950 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$600 $0 G1  0.184 $600 

$0 Totals  0.184 $600 $600 
750-0018-000

TESS CORNERS CREEK SUBD NW 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.184

S North Cape Rd Unit OL1

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN MEIER
LEE ANN MEIER
7499 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1632

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$900 $0 G1  0.282 $900 

$0 Totals  0.282 $900 $900 
750-0019-000

TESS CORNERS CREEK SUBD NW 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
OUTLOT 2

 0.282

S North Cape Rd Unit OL2

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN MEIER
LEE ANN MEIER
7499 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1632

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.000 $0 

$0 Totals  3.000 $0 $0 
750-9917-000

COM IN N LI 25 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 TH S 
455.18

 3.000

11615 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $186,600 G1  0.864 $311,200 

$186,600 Totals  0.864 $311,200 $124,600 
750-9918-000

COM 455.18 FT S OF N LI & 25 FT W OF E LI OF NW 7 
5 21 T

 0.864

7164 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE M. ADAMS
ERIC J. ADAMS
7164 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,300 $133,500 G1  1.080 $263,800 

$133,500 Totals  1.080 $263,800 $130,300 
750-9919-000

N HALF OF PT COM 25 FT W OF E LI & 550.80 FT S 
OF N LE

 1.080

7176 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

LARK METCALF
CARLON METCALF
7176 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $219,600 G1  1.214 $351,200 

$219,600 Totals  1.214 $351,200 $131,600 
750-9920-000

S HALF OF PT COM 25 FT W OF E LI & 550.80 FT S 
OF N LI

 1.214

7200 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. LUNOW
7200 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,800 $273,300 G1  1.348 $406,100 

$273,300 Totals  1.348 $406,100 $132,800 
750-9921-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3097 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.348

7220 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA BANDUR
JEFFREY BANDUR
7220 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $416,700 G1  1.476 $550,700 

$416,700 Totals  1.476 $550,700 $134,000 
750-9921-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3097 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.476

7240 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK S. GEDIG
7240 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,300 $236,900 G1  0.559 $350,200 

$236,900 Totals  0.559 $350,200 $113,300 
750-9922-000

COM NW COR FRANKLIN PARK ADDN NO 1 IN NW 7 
5 21 TH

 0.559

7260 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  GRANT  THOMAS J & JO
GRANT FAMILY REVOC TRUST  THE 
3810 WINDING CREEK RD
SACRAMENTO  CA 95854-1551

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $0 G1  0.518 $111,700 

$0 Totals  0.518 $111,700 $111,700 
750-9923-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 604 NW 7 5 21 LOT 1 & 
VAC PART

 0.518

S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  GRANT  THOMAS J & JO
GRANT FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST 
2
3810 WINDING CREEK RD
SACRAMENTO  CA 95854-1551

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $276,700 G1  0.615 $392,000 

$276,700 Totals  0.615 $392,000 $115,300 
750-9924-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3638 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.615

11690 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. ROGUTICH
11690 W SUNNYBROOK RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $414,000 G1  0.458 $518,900 

$414,000 Totals  0.458 $518,900 $104,900 
750-9924-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3638 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.458

7316 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY ZAWACKI
LINH ZAWACKI
7316 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $211,300 G1  0.458 $316,200 

$211,300 Totals  0.458 $316,200 $104,900 
750-9924-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3638 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.458

7302 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY HALIWELL
DAWN HALIWELL
7302 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,800 $226,100 G1  1.129 $356,900 

$226,100 Totals  1.129 $356,900 $130,800 
750-9925-000

COM IN N LI 236.28 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W

 1.129

11641 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLTON D. KAMINSKI
11641 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $186,300 G1  0.810 $308,900 

$186,300 Totals  0.810 $308,900 $122,600 
750-9926-000

COM IN N LI 476.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

11781 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADOLF LANG
11781 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$122,600 $212,500 G1  0.810 $335,100 

$212,500 Totals  0.810 $335,100 $122,600 
750-9927-000

COM IN N LI 626.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

11811 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN WEBER
MATTHEW WEBER
11811 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $231,900 G1  0.810 $354,500 

$231,900 Totals  0.810 $354,500 $122,600 
750-9928-000

COM IN N LI 776.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

11835 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA KUPCHO
JOHN L. KUPCHO
11835 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $229,300 G1  0.810 $351,900 

$229,300 Totals  0.810 $351,900 $122,600 
750-9929-000

COM IN N LI 926.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

11851 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GERARD STIGLICH
11851 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $253,600 G1  0.810 $376,200 

$253,600 Totals  0.810 $376,200 $122,600 
750-9930-000

COM IN N LI 1076.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

11865 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET BRUNN
STEVEN M. BRUNN
11865 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $330,200 G1  0.810 $452,800 

$330,200 Totals  0.810 $452,800 $122,600 
750-9931-000

COM IN N LI 1226.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

11925 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARI L. GROBSCHMIDT
JASON S. GROBSCHMIDT
11925 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $288,700 G1  0.810 $411,300 

$288,700 Totals  0.810 $411,300 $122,600 
750-9932-000

COM IN N LI 1376.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

11941 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA G. WIZA
11941 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $194,300 G1  0.810 $316,900 

$194,300 Totals  0.810 $316,900 $122,600 
750-9933-000

COM IN N LI 1526.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

12015 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. PALOK
MICHAEL J. PALOK
12015 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$122,600 $237,500 G1  0.810 $360,100 

$237,500 Totals  0.810 $360,100 $122,600 
750-9934-000

COM IN N LI 1676.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

12101 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN ANDERSON
12101 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $248,100 G1  0.810 $370,700 

$248,100 Totals  0.810 $370,700 $122,600 
750-9935-000

COM IN N LI 1826.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.810

12113 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEHLING NORMAN A - LIV TRUST 4
C/O BEHLING  N0ORMAN A - TRUST
12113 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,700 $215,700 G1  0.788 $337,400 

$215,700 Totals  0.788 $337,400 $121,700 
750-9936-000

COM IN N LI 1976.52 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH W 150

 0.788

12125 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE K. KRATZ
JOSEPH A. KRATZ JR
12125 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,700 $272,000 G1  0.949 $399,700 

$272,000 Totals  0.949 $399,700 $127,700 
750-9937-000

COM IN N LI 629.82 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH SLY

 0.949

12201 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. PFORR
DALE E. PFORR
12201 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $252,900 G1  1.120 $383,600 

$252,900 Totals  1.120 $383,600 $130,700 
750-9938-000

COM AT INTER OF CEN OF SCHERREI DR & N CAPE 
RD IN

 1.120

7139 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE PAREMSKI
ANDREW G. PAREMSKI
7139 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $278,200 G1  0.889 $403,700 

$278,200 Totals  0.889 $403,700 $125,500 
750-9939-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 190.27 FT W OF INTER 
WITH

 0.889

11790 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI L. GERLACH
TERRANCE D. GERLACH
11790 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,400 $199,700 G1  0.778 $321,100 

$199,700 Totals  0.778 $321,100 $121,400 
750-9940-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 362.27 FT W OF INTER 
WITH

 0.778

11820 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY K. BRYANT
SELVAKUMAR RAMAKRISHNAN
11820 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,600 $199,000 G1  0.567 $312,600 

$199,000 Totals  0.567 $312,600 $113,600 
750-9941-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2403 NW 7 5 21 LOT 1

 0.567

11830 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHANIEL R. GIEBEL
11830 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,500 $238,000 G1  0.565 $351,500 

$238,000 Totals  0.565 $351,500 $113,500 
750-9941-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2403 NW 7 5 21 LOT 2

 0.565

11826 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER DAVIS
AARON C. DAVIS
11826 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $198,500 G1  0.651 $315,200 

$198,500 Totals  0.651 $315,200 $116,700 
750-9942-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 763 FT W OF INTER 
WITH CEN CAPE

 0.651

11924 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. GONNELLA
11924 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $223,900 G1  0.916 $350,400 

$223,900 Totals  0.916 $350,400 $126,500 
750-9943-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 888 FT W OF INTER 
WITH CEN CAPE

 0.916

12000 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG S. MILLER
12000 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,400 $283,100 G1  0.994 $412,500 

$283,100 Totals  0.994 $412,500 $129,400 
750-9944-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 1063 FT W OF INTER 
WITH CEN CAPE

 0.994

12012 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE HAEGERL
DOUGLAS HAEGERL
12012 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $244,500 G1  0.574 $358,300 

$244,500 Totals  0.574 $358,300 $113,800 
750-9945-000

COM IN N LI 1176.50 FT E OF NW COR & 235.35 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.574

12030 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAIR WINDS INVESTMENT GROUP  L
W284 N6656 HAWTHORNE RD
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $217,800 G1  0.574 $331,600 

$217,800 Totals  0.574 $331,600 $113,800 
750-9946-000

COM IN N LI 1051.50 FT E OF NW COR & 235.35 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.574

12040 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARJORIE E. PAGEL
GERALD G. PAGEL
12040 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,900 $195,000 G1  0.577 $308,900 

$195,000 Totals  0.577 $308,900 $113,900 
750-9947-000

COM IN N LI 926.50 FT E OF NW COR & 235.35 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.577

12120 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. LEDERER
12120 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $268,600 G1  0.489 $378,000 

$268,600 Totals  0.489 $378,000 $109,400 
750-9948-000

COM IN N LI 804.65 FT E OF NW COR & 235.62 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.489

12124 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. HEXOM
WILLIAM J. HEXOM
12124 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,900 $462,100 G1  1.038 $592,000 

$462,100 Totals  1.038 $592,000 $129,900 
750-9949-000

COM IN N LI 629.82 FT E OF NW COR & 235.62 FT 
SLY OF N

 1.038

12200 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY B. URBACH
CLINT URBACH
12200 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,900 $402,500 G1  0.900 $528,400 

$402,500 Totals  0.900 $528,400 $125,900 
750-9950-000

COM IN N LI 629.82 FT E OF NW COR & 468.10 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.900

7181 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. GREENWELL
ERIK D. GREENWELL
7181 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,000 $317,200 G1  0.956 $445,200 

$317,200 Totals  0.956 $445,200 $128,000 
750-9951-000

COM IN N LI 629.82 FT E OF NW COR & 643.30 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.956

7211 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. KOZICKI
7211 S SHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,500 $203,000 G1  3.369 $354,500 

$203,000 Totals  3.369 $354,500 $151,500 
750-9952-001

CSM NO 5718 NW 7 5 21 OUTLOT 2 AND LANDS ADJ 
ON E DESC A

 3.369

7231 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W. CARTER
7231 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,600 $194,700 G1  0.920 $321,300 

$194,700 Totals  0.920 $321,300 $126,600 
750-9953-000

COM IN N LI 629.82 FT E OF NW COR & 993.70 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.920

7251 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOSHICK PROPERTIES  LLC
7312 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$128,000 $327,800 G1  0.957 $455,800 

$327,800 Totals  0.957 $455,800 $128,000 
750-9954-000

COM IN N LI 629.82 FT E OF NW COR & 1143.84 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.957

7311 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY J. BUCHHOLZ
DANIEL G. BUCHHOLZ
7311 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $218,900 G1  0.761 $339,600 

$218,900 Totals  0.761 $339,600 $120,700 
750-9955-000

COM IN N LI 629.82 FT E OF NW COR & 1293.98 FT 
SLY OF N

 0.761

7315 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. SINDA
GUY E. SINDA
7315 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,300 $282,100 G1  1.077 $412,400 

$282,100 Totals  1.077 $412,400 $130,300 
750-9956-000

COM 629.82 FT E & 1419.10 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 
7 5 21 TH

 1.077

7417 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

SEROCKI ROBERT J & MARY K REVO
7417 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,500 $197,800 G1  0.863 $322,300 

$197,800 Totals  0.863 $322,300 $124,500 
750-9957-000

COM 629.82 FT E & 1427.03 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 
7 5 21 TH

 0.863

12250 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. WEGHER
SCOTT A. WEGHER
12250 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,300 $354,200 G1  2.700 $499,500 

$354,200 Totals  2.700 $499,500 $145,300 
750-9958-001

COM 1195 FT S OF NO LI & 354.46 FT E OF W LI OF 
NW 7

 2.700

12320 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CARLA M. SHAW
KRISTOPHER L. SHAW
12320 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$12,800 $0 G1  1.260 $12,800 

$0 Totals  1.260 $12,800 $12,800 
750-9959-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8673, NW 7 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.260

S Scherrei Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. KOZICKI
7211 S SHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,000 $0 G1  4.647 $43,000 

$0 Totals  4.647 $43,000 $43,000 
750-9959-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8673, NW 7 5 21 
OUTLOT 2

 4.647

S Scherrei Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. HIGGINS
12392 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$188,800 $813,100 G1  7.400 $1,001,900 

$813,100 Totals  7.400 $1,001,900 $188,800 
750-9960-000

COM NW COR OF NW 7 5 21 TH S 1031.54 FT E 
314.49 FT N

 7.400

12392 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONNA D. HIGGINS
MARK J. HIGGINS
12392 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,800 $239,600 G1  2.314 $381,400 

$239,600 Totals  2.314 $381,400 $141,800 
750-9961-000

COM IN W LI 1031.54 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH E

 2.314

12380 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

BENGERT  SCOTT M & BARBARA A L
12380 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,000 $392,100 G1  2.880 $539,100 

$392,100 Totals  2.880 $539,100 $147,000 
750-9962-000

COM IN W LI 742.52 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH NLY

 2.880

12381 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMELIA TOOMEY
DAVID VANDEVER
12381 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,400 $0 G1  2.830 $172,400 

$0 Totals  2.830 $172,400 $172,400 
750-9963-000

COM IN W LI 145.57 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 7 5 21 
TH NLY

 2.830

12381 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMELIA TOOMEY
DAVID VANDEVER
12381 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,400 $261,900 G1  1.408 $395,300 

$261,900 Totals  1.408 $395,300 $133,400 
750-9964-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 610.53 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTER WITH W

 1.408

12315 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ZENTGRAF CRAIG R & LINDA M - R
12315 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,400 $235,100 G1  1.624 $370,500 

$235,100 Totals  1.624 $370,500 $135,400 
750-9965-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 735.53 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTER WITH W

 1.624

12255 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. WILCOX
12255 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,000 $267,800 G1  2.016 $406,800 

$267,800 Totals  2.016 $406,800 $139,000 
750-9966-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 860.53 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTER WITH W

 2.016

12243 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE F. BENNETT
SAMUEL D. BENNETT
12243 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 393 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$152,100 $239,500 G1  3.434 $391,600 

$239,500 Totals  3.434 $391,600 $152,100 
750-9967-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 970.53 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTER WITH W

 3.434

12217 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA ROBBINS
MICHAEL K. ROBBINS
12217 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,300 $154,600 G1  1.296 $286,900 

$154,600 Totals  1.296 $286,900 $132,300 
750-9968-000

COM IN W LI 145.57 FT N OF SW COR & 489.87 FT N

 1.296

12153 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. KREBS
JEFFREY KREBS
12153 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,600 $158,100 G1  1.112 $288,700 

$158,100 Totals  1.112 $288,700 $130,600 
750-9969-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 1300.53 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTER

 1.112

12141 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN S. BAUER
ROBERT C. BAUER
12141 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $216,000 G1  1.095 $346,500 

$216,000 Totals  1.095 $346,500 $130,500 
750-9970-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 1410.53 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTER

 1.095

12129 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

THERESE J. KERN
JOSEPH R. KERN
12129 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$196,300 $831,100 G1  8.210 $1,027,400 

$831,100 Totals  8.210 $1,027,400 $196,300 
750-9971-000

COM SW COR OF NW 7 5 21 TH NLY 145.57 FT NELY 
510.34 FT

 8.210

12045 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LEE R. FRY
12045 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,900 $0 G1  1.794 $136,900 

$0 Totals  1.794 $136,900 $136,900 
750-9972-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2890, NW 7-5-21, 
PARCEL 2

 1.794

12134 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW KIEDROWSKI
525 E LAVERNE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,000 $235,600 G1  1.785 $396,600 

$235,600 Totals  1.785 $396,600 $161,000 
750-9972-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2890 NW 7-5-21 
PARCEL 1 EXC

 1.785

12140 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN PANARO
12140 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$140,000 $175,900 G1  2.126 $315,900 

$175,900 Totals  2.126 $315,900 $140,000 
750-9973-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2221 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.126

12214 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA VOLOVSEK
CHARLES J. VOLOVSEK
12214 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,100 $295,700 G1  3.111 $444,800 

$295,700 Totals  3.111 $444,800 $149,100 
750-9973-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2221 NW 7-5-21 
PARCEL 2 INCL PT

 3.111

12146 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS MAYR
12146 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $235,900 G1  1.880 $373,600 

$235,900 Totals  1.880 $373,600 $137,700 
750-9974-000

COM CEN CAPE RD 1580.04 FT SWLY OF ITS INTER 
WITH N LI

 1.880

12218 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

HUNTER TUCHEL
HOLLY PELZEK
12218 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1654

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $0 G1  1.101 $130,500 

$0 Totals  1.101 $130,500 $130,500 
750-9975-000

COM AT INTER OF CEN LI ST MARTINS RD & E LI OF

 1.101

S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

SEROCKI ROBERT J & MARY K REVO
7417 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $239,700 G1  1.064 $369,900 

$239,700 Totals  1.064 $369,900 $130,200 
750-9976-000

COM N LI 1279.06 FT E NW COR NW 7 5 21 S 14M45S 
E 495.22

 1.064

7312 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOSHICK JOSEPH S & JEANNE M RE
7312 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,900 $390,700 G1  2.001 $529,600 

$390,700 Totals  2.001 $529,600 $138,900 
750-9977-000

COM IN N LI 1279.06 FT E OF NW COR NW 7 5 21 TH 
S 14M45S

 2.001

7260 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

BROOK L. EADS
CHARLES W. EADS III
7260 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,800 $289,000 G1  1.775 $425,800 

$289,000 Totals  1.775 $425,800 $136,800 
750-9978-000

COM IN N LI 1279.06 FT E OF NW COR & 845.22 FT S

 1.775

7240 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. BATOVSKY JR
7240 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,100 $287,300 G1  1.168 $418,400 

$287,300 Totals  1.168 $418,400 $131,100 
750-9979-000

COM IN N LI 1279.06 FT E OF NW COR & 695.22 FT S 
0D14M5S

 1.168

7220 S Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLIE ALLIE
KYLE ALLIE
7220 S SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $210,600 G1  1.550 $345,300 

$210,600 Totals  1.550 $345,300 $134,700 
750-9980-000

COM IN N LI 1279.06 FT E OF NW COR & 495.22 FT S 
0D14M5S

 1.550

12033 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. POPE
THOMAS A. POPE JR
12033 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $208,600 G1  1.462 $342,500 

$208,600 Totals  1.462 $342,500 $133,900 
750-9981-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 1114 FT W OF INTER 
WITH CEN CAPE

 1.462

12011 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY NAPREILLA
DENNIS NAPREILLA
12011 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $258,900 G1  1.505 $393,200 

$258,900 Totals  1.505 $393,200 $134,300 
750-9982-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 948 FT W OF INTER 
WITH CEN CAPE

 1.505

12001 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARRON S. MASI
ASHTON N. HORENZIAK
12001 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1625

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,600 $261,800 G1  1.002 $391,400 

$261,800 Totals  1.002 $391,400 $129,600 
750-9983-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 838 FT W OF INER WITH 
CEN CAPE

 1.002

11935 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. TILK ET AL
ATTN MARY E TILLMAN
11935 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $218,900 G1  1.142 $349,800 

$218,900 Totals  1.142 $349,800 $130,900 
750-9984-000

COM CEN SCHERREI DRIVE 713 FT W OF INTER 
WITH CEN CAPE

 1.142

11921 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY ABBREDERIS
NICHOLAS ABBREDERIS
11921 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,400 $275,800 G1  1.082 $406,200 

$275,800 Totals  1.082 $406,200 $130,400 
750-9985-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2709 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.082

11827 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

FELLIN JAMES J & ROSEANN - REV
11827 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,500 $299,600 G1  1.096 $430,100 

$299,600 Totals  1.096 $430,100 $130,500 
750-9985-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2709 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.096

11823 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

SLAMA RICHARD M & KATHLEEN A J
11823 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $304,000 G1  1.152 $435,000 

$304,000 Totals  1.152 $435,000 $131,000 
750-9985-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2709 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 1.152

11809 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE VIRGIL P OLSZEWSKI LIVING 
11809 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $257,400 G1  0.564 $370,800 

$257,400 Totals  0.564 $370,800 $113,400 
750-9986-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2454 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.564

7203 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN C. KELLEY
7203 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $221,500 G1  0.564 $334,900 

$221,500 Totals  0.564 $334,900 $113,400 
750-9986-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2454 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.564

7217 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

RENEE L. MCNAMARA
PATRICK J. MCNAMARA
7217 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,300 $340,400 G1  0.488 $449,700 

$340,400 Totals  0.488 $449,700 $109,300 
750-9986-004

CSM NO 5247 NW 7 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.488

11787 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG S. BOSCHKE
11787 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,400 $406,200 G1  0.508 $517,600 

$406,200 Totals  0.508 $517,600 $111,400 
750-9986-005

CSM NO 5247 NW 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.508

11725 W Scherrei Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. BRUBAKER
JUSTIN K. CASTLEMAN
11725 W SCHERREI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$216,600 $309,800 G1  10.400 $526,400 

$309,800 Totals  10.400 $526,400 $216,600 
750-9987-000

COM CEN LI CAPE RD 903.54 FT SWLY OF ITS INTER 
WITH N LI

 10.400

7261 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ECKERT WESLEY C & SANDRA A - R
7261 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$144,300 $137,800 G1  2.588 $282,100 

$137,800 Totals  2.588 $282,100 $144,300 
750-9988-000

COM CEN LI CAPE RD 1487.04 FT SWLY OF ITS 
INTER WITH N

 2.588

7309 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN CHEREK
SCOTT CHEREK
7309 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,100 $274,000 G1  2.140 $414,100 

$274,000 Totals  2.140 $414,100 $140,100 
750-9989-000

COM CEN LI CAPE RD 1487.04 FT SWLY OF IT S 
INTER WITH N

 2.140

7321 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

TODD S. STELTER
7321 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $292,100 G1  1.989 $430,800 

$292,100 Totals  1.989 $430,800 $138,700 
750-9990-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4492 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.989

7341 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

GERALDINE B. JOVONOVICH
JOVON JOVONOVICH
7341 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,100 $189,500 G1  2.677 $334,600 

$189,500 Totals  2.677 $334,600 $145,100 
750-9990-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4492 NW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 2.677

7361 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

HAYES  LINDA & RANDY JOINT LIV
7361 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,500 $230,100 G1  1.318 $362,600 

$230,100 Totals  1.318 $362,600 $132,500 
750-9991-000

COM CEN CAPE RD 2042.04 FT SWLY OF ITS INTER 
WITH N LI

 1.318

7421 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. WALKER
JUSTIN T. WALKER
7421 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $262,600 G1  1.184 $393,900 

$262,600 Totals  1.184 $393,900 $131,300 
750-9993-000

COM CEN CAPE RD 2389.20 FT SWLY OF ITS INTER 
WITH N LI

 1.184

12110 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRIS GORSKI
12110 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $185,700 G1  0.518 $297,400 

$185,700 Totals  0.518 $297,400 $111,700 
750-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4368 NW & SW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.518

12020 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAT O'DONNELL
BRYAN O'DONNELL
12020 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$121,800 $208,600 G1  0.789 $330,400 

$208,600 Totals  0.789 $330,400 $121,800 
750-9995-000

COM 1244.76 FT S OF N LI & 25 FT W OF E LI OF NW 
7 5 21

 0.789

11701 W Sunnybrook Rd

Acres:Section: 

GERALD L. GRANT
11701 SUNNYBROOK RD W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,400 $278,000 G1  6.710 $460,400 

$278,000 Totals  6.710 $460,400 $182,400 
750-9996-000

COM CEN CAPE RD 736.13 FT NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH ST MARTIN

 6.710

7400 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

A A. NAZARIOCHERYL
ROBERT K. NAZARIO
7400 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $401,200 G1  0.992 $530,500 

$401,200 Totals  0.992 $530,500 $129,300 
750-9997-000

COM CEN CAPE RD 616.13 FT NE OF ITS INTER 
WITH ST MARTIN

 0.992

7420 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MUELLER REWOLINSKI
T REWOLINSKI
7420 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.160 $0 

$0 Totals  6.160 $0 $0 
750-9998-000

COM 616.13FT NE OF INTER OF ST MARTINS & 
NORTH CAPE RD

 6.160

7380 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

COUNTRY DALE ELEMENTARY
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9705

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.090 $0 

$0 Totals  3.090 $0 $0 
750-9999-000

COM IN S LI 25 FT W OF SE COR NW 7 5 21 TH N 160 
FT W

 3.090

7580 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

COUNTRY DALE ELEMENTARY
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9705

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $0 G1  0.504 $130,900 

$0 Totals  0.504 $130,900 $130,900 
751-0001-000

FRANKLIN PARK LOT 1

 0.504

7330 S Circle Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $0 G1  0.310 $97,600 
$100 $0 G4  0.180 $100 

$0 Totals  0.490 $97,700 $97,700 

751-0002-000

FRANKLIN PARK LOT 2

 0.490

7310 S Circle Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$69,700 $0 G1  0.200 $69,700 

$100 $0 G4  0.300 $100 

$0 Totals  0.500 $69,800 $69,800 

751-0003-000

FRANKLIN PARK LOT 3

 0.500

7282 S Circle Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,200 $0 G1  0.190 $66,200 
$100 $0 G4  0.300 $100 

$0 Totals  0.490 $66,300 $66,300 

751-0004-000

FRANKLIN PARK LOT 4

 0.490

7262 S Circle Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,200 $0 G1  0.190 $66,200 
$100 $0 G4  0.300 $100 

$0 Totals  0.490 $66,300 $66,300 

751-0005-000

FRANKLIN PARK LOT 5

 0.490

7242 S Circle Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $0 G1  0.200 $69,700 
$100 $0 G4  0.300 $100 

$0 Totals  0.500 $69,800 $69,800 

751-0006-000

FRANKLIN PARK LOT 6

 0.500

7222 S Circle Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $0 G1  0.200 $69,700 
$100 $0 G4  0.300 $100 

$0 Totals  0.500 $69,800 $69,800 

751-0007-000

FRANKLIN PARK LOT 7

 0.500

7212 S Circle Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $269,900 G1  0.165 $327,400 

$269,900 Totals  0.165 $327,400 $57,500 
751-0008-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 1

 0.165

11335 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. HAGEN
11335 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $286,000 G1  0.165 $343,500 

$286,000 Totals  0.165 $343,500 $57,500 
751-0009-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 2

 0.165

11345 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADDY  VIKKI REVOCABLE TRUST
11345 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1716

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$57,500 $291,600 G1  0.165 $349,100 

$291,600 Totals  0.165 $349,100 $57,500 
751-0010-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 3

 0.165

11355 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. OLSZEWSKI
GREGORY A. OLSZEWSKI
11355 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $269,900 G1  0.165 $327,400 

$269,900 Totals  0.165 $327,400 $57,500 
751-0011-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 4

 0.165

11365 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE HERFURTH
11365 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $269,900 G1  0.165 $327,400 

$269,900 Totals  0.165 $327,400 $57,500 
751-0012-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 5

 0.165

11375 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL WEIR
TERESA WEIR
11375 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1716

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $287,700 G1  0.165 $345,200 

$287,700 Totals  0.165 $345,200 $57,500 
751-0013-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 6

 0.165

11385 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. TISCHER
11385 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $288,600 G1  0.165 $346,100 

$288,600 Totals  0.165 $346,100 $57,500 
751-0014-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 7

 0.165

11395 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FLORYANCE JOHN & CHERYL - REV 
11395 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $329,400 G1  0.165 $386,900 

$329,400 Totals  0.165 $386,900 $57,500 
751-0015-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 8

 0.165

11405 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. SEEFURTH
RYAN G. SEEFURTH
11405 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $279,500 G1  0.165 $337,000 

$279,500 Totals  0.165 $337,000 $57,500 
751-0016-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 9

 0.165

11415 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUCINDA SOMMERS
KENNETH A. THOMAS
11415 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1718

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$57,500 $288,400 G1  0.165 $345,900 

$288,400 Totals  0.165 $345,900 $57,500 
751-0017-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 10

 0.165

11425 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SELL GARY A & JOAN M JT REVOC 
11425 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $290,100 G1  0.165 $347,600 

$290,100 Totals  0.165 $347,600 $57,500 
751-0018-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 11

 0.165

11435 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH WALLOCH
11435 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$57,500 $272,900 G1  0.165 $330,400 

$272,900 Totals  0.165 $330,400 $57,500 
751-0019-000

APPLECREEK CONDOMINIUMS NE 7 5 21 UNIT 12

 0.165

11445 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. LAROACH
11445 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,200 $0 G1  0.207 $90,200 

$0 Totals  0.207 $90,200 $90,200 
751-1001-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
1

 0.207

11511 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

BRAD SCHMIDT PROPERTIES  LLC
1686 BLUE SPRUCE LN
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $0 G1  0.226 $98,300 

$0 Totals  0.226 $98,300 $98,300 
751-1002-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
2

 0.000

11555 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

BRAD SCHMIDT PROPERTIES  LLC
1686 BLUE SPRUCE LN
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $0 G1  0.291 $116,000 

$0 Totals  0.291 $116,000 $116,000 
751-1003-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
3

 0.000

11465 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

SERVI INVESTMENTS  LLC
1007 N PINEGROVE CT
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $0 G1  0.291 $116,000 

$0 Totals  0.291 $116,000 $116,000 
751-1004-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
4

 0.000

11445 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

IHOR DANCHUK
SVETLANA ALESHINA
8681 S VENTANA DR #3511
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$116,000 $0 G1  0.291 $116,000 

$0 Totals  0.291 $116,000 $116,000 
751-1005-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
5

 0.000

11435 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH G. DELEON
6400 W HOWARD AVE UNIT 20
MILWAUKEE  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $0 G1  0.291 $116,000 

$0 Totals  0.291 $116,000 $116,000 
751-1006-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
6

 0.000

11415 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

JAY VICTOR LITZENBERG
BENJAMIN LITZENBERG
7611 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2141

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $0 G1  0.334 $123,500 

$0 Totals  0.334 $123,500 $123,500 
751-1007-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
7

 0.000

11405 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW WARREN KAHN
KATHRYN ANNE KAHN
2642 N 66TH ST
WAUEATOSA  WI 53213

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,400 $0 G1  0.448 $143,400 

$0 Totals  0.448 $143,400 $143,400 
751-1008-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
8

 0.000

11389 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER R. WEBB
STEPHEN A. LASKY
W176 N7914 WILLOW POND DR #6
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $0 G1  0.459 $130,900 

$0 Totals  0.459 $130,900 $130,900 
751-1009-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
9

 0.000

11387 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA GUTIERREZ
DALE S. JUST
3700 CONTESSA CT
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,100 $0 G1  0.248 $108,100 

$0 Totals  0.248 $108,100 $108,100 
751-1010-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
10

 0.000

11532 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

GLAS INVESTMENTS  LLC
10315 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-2131

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,300 $0 G1  0.242 $105,300 

$0 Totals  0.242 $105,300 $105,300 
751-1011-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
11

 0.000

11556 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

SERVI INVESTMENTS  LLC
1007 N PINEGROVE CT
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$106,500 $0 G1  0.244 $106,500 

$0 Totals  0.244 $106,500 $106,500 
751-1012-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
12

 0.000

11572 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

MUSTAFA ALRUBAYE
DABYA SARHAN
8965 W ALLERTON AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-2829

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $0 G1  0.279 $114,000 

$0 Totals  0.279 $114,000 $114,000 
751-1013-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
13

 0.000

11470 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

TIMBER CREEK CONSTRUCTION  
LLC
N105 W15726 HAMILTON CT
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,600 $0 G1  0.247 $107,600 

$0 Totals  0.247 $107,600 $107,600 
751-1014-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
14

 0.000

11450 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

SERVI INVESTMENTS  LLC
1007 N PINEGROVE CT
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,700 $0 G1  0.364 $128,700 

$0 Totals  0.364 $128,700 $128,700 
751-1015-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
15

 0.000

11396 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

SERVI INVESTMENTS  LLC
1007 N PINEGROVE CT
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,200 $0 G1  0.207 $90,200 

$0 Totals  0.207 $90,200 $90,200 
751-1016-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
16

 0.000

11388 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

SERVI INVESTMENTS  LLC
1007 N PINEGROVE CT
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $0 G1  0.351 $126,500 

$0 Totals  0.351 $126,500 $126,500 
751-1017-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, LOT 
17

 0.000

11386 W Tess Creek St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW RICCHIUTO
2121 S KINNICKINNIC AVE STE 1
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207-1368

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,200 $0 G1  4.267 $2,200 

$0 Totals  4.267 $2,200 $2,200 
751-1018-000

TESS CREEK ESTATES, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21, 
OUTLOT 1

 0.000

W Tess Creek St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

SERVI INVESTMENTS  LLC
1007 N PINEGROVE CT
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$168,900 $922,700 G1  2.510 $1,091,600 

$922,700 Totals  2.510 $1,091,600 $168,900 
751-9983-000

COM IN E LI 177.87 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 TH 
SLY

 2.510

10835 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN P. DIMMER
NICOLE M. DIMMER
10835 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,400 $0 G5  0.950 $3,400 

$0 Totals  0.950 $3,400 $3,400 
751-9984-000

COM IN E LI 809.92 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 TH 
SWLY

 0.950

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,800 $0 G1  1.580 $158,800 
$2,800 $0 G4  8.000 $2,800 

$14,400 $0 G5  4.000 $14,400 

$0 Totals  13.580 $176,000 $176,000 

751-9985-000

COM NE COR NE 7 5 21 TH W 550 FT S 220 FT W 200 
FT S

 13.580

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART PRIESTS OF THE
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $335,700 G1  0.496 $465,700 

$335,700 Totals  0.496 $465,700 $130,000 
751-9986-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 774 NE 7 5 21 LOT 1

 0.496

10921 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA COTTONE
GREGORY COTTONE
10921 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $146,600 G1  0.333 $248,200 

$146,600 Totals  0.333 $248,200 $101,600 
751-9987-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 772 NE 7 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.333

11001 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA K. WALMAN
PETER A. WALMAN
11001 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $134,800 G1  0.333 $236,400 

$134,800 Totals  0.333 $236,400 $101,600 
751-9988-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 772 NE 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.333

10931 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY NELSON
DAN NELSON
10931 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,800 $214,700 G1  0.893 $362,500 

$214,700 Totals  0.893 $362,500 $147,800 
751-9989-000

COM IN N LI 750 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 TH W 
163.44

 0.893

11015 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LETE CARLSON
11015 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
751-9990-000

COM IN N LI 913.44 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 
TH W

 0.180

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,100 $198,400 G1  1.246 $353,500 

$198,400 Totals  1.246 $353,500 $155,100 
751-9991-000

COM IN N LI 933.97 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 
TH W

 1.246

11105 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE F. SCHNEIDER
11105 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,200 $266,200 G1  1.067 $419,400 

$266,200 Totals  1.067 $419,400 $153,200 
751-9992-000

COM IN N LI 1023.67 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 
TH S 462

 1.067

11113 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETTY IRVING
JAMES T. IRVING
11113 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,200 $325,300 G1  1.067 $478,500 

$325,300 Totals  1.067 $478,500 $153,200 
751-9993-000

COM IN N LI 1143.67 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 
TH S 462

 1.067

11131 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY YOUNG
11131 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,200 $204,700 G1  1.067 $357,900 

$204,700 Totals  1.067 $357,900 $153,200 
751-9994-000

COM IN N LI 1263.67 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 7 5 21 
TH S 462

 1.067

11213 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAVRAGANIS HARALAMPOS 
ANDREAS 
11213 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,400 $224,400 G1  1.274 $379,800 

$224,400 Totals  1.274 $379,800 $155,400 
751-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1248 NE 7 5 21 LOT 1

 1.274

11325 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANITA KURZ
ROBERT KURZ
11325 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,500 $334,000 G1  1.644 $493,500 

$334,000 Totals  1.644 $493,500 $159,500 
751-9995-003

CSM NO 6702 NE 7 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.644

11245 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANENE M. SPACK
11245 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$153,200 $195,700 G1  1.067 $348,900 

$195,700 Totals  1.067 $348,900 $153,200 
751-9995-004

CSM NO 6702 NE 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.067

11225 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. MORGESE
PATRICK J. MORGESE
11225 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1726

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $271,900 G1  0.501 $402,600 

$271,900 Totals  0.501 $402,600 $130,700 
751-9996-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2677 NE 7 5 21 LOT 1

 0.501

11447 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTEEN DLAPA
STEPHANIE DLAPA
11447 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $291,300 G1  0.514 $422,600 

$291,300 Totals  0.514 $422,600 $131,300 
751-9996-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2677 NE 7 5 21 LOT 2

 0.514

11451 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

SULIKA  LLC
19375 COMPTON LN
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $309,100 G1  0.416 $425,100 

$309,100 Totals  0.416 $425,100 $116,000 
751-9996-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2677 NE 7 5 21 LOT 3

 0.416

11455 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

LIBUSE KREMSER
JIRI KREMSER
11457 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,600 $281,100 G1  0.567 $414,700 

$281,100 Totals  0.567 $414,700 $133,600 
751-9996-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2677 NE 7 5 21 LOT 4

 0.567

11459 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRITTNEY E. BLOCH
11459 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.950 $0 

$0 Totals  3.950 $0 $0 
751-9997-000

E 25 FT NW QUAR & W 25 FT NE QUAR SEC 7 5 21 & 
COM IN W

 3.950

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.180 $0 

$0 Totals  1.180 $0 $0 
751-9998-001

COM IN E LI W FOREST HOME AVE 420 FT N OF S LI 
OF NE 7

 1.180

11575 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$17,800 $0 G4  50.000 $17,800 
$75,600 $0 G5  20.991 $75,600 

$0 Totals  70.991 $93,400 $93,400 

751-9998-003

PT OF NE 7-5-21 DESC IN DOC NO 4145786, EXC 
AREA DESC IN DOC NO. 5939463, & EXC FRANKLIN 
PARK SUBD, & EXC CSM NO. 9289

 70.991

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,300 $0 G1  21.081 $110,300 
$11,500 $0 G5  3.194 $11,500 

$0 Totals  24.275 $121,800 $121,800 

751-9999-001

COM SE COR OF NE 7-5-21, TH N 639.60 FT, NWLY 
692.65 FT, SWL Y 1367 FT, S 296.40 FT, TH E 1980 FT 
TO POB, EXC CSM NO. 928 9

 24.275

S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART PRIESTS OF THE
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,400 $709,900 G1  1.950 $848,300 

$709,900 Totals  1.950 $848,300 $138,400 
752-0001-000

PT OF VILLA RICKMEYER SUBD & PT OF LANDS ADJ 
IN NW QUAR

 1.950

10737 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

O'BRIEN M. GIERACH
TROY E. GIERACH
10737 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  9.500 $0 

$0 Totals  9.500 $0 $0 
752-0002-000

PT OF VILLA RICKMEYER SUBD & PT OF LANDS ADJ 
IN NW QUAR

 9.500

10731 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART PRIESTS OF THE
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  1.852 $0 

$0 Totals  1.852 $0 $0 
752-6353-000

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT NO. 
2040-14-20-4.15, PARCEL
10, DOC NO. 11138616

 0.000

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN - 
DEPARTMEN
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVENUE PO BOX 7
MADISON  WI 53707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  17.360 $0 

$0 Totals  17.360 $0 $0 
752-9996-000

PT OF NW 8 5 21 LYING NELY OF OLD CEN LI OF 
HWY 100 &

 17.360

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $0 G1  16.000 $93,700 

$0 Totals  16.000 $93,700 $93,700 
752-9997-000

COM NW COR OF SW QUAR OF NW 8 5 21 TH S TO A 
PT 66 FT N

 16.000

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$590,000 $0 G2  45.147 $590,000 

$0 $0 X4  1.610 $0 

$0 Totals  46.757 $590,000 $590,000 

752-9998-000

COM 855.95 FT SELY FROM INTER IN C L OF HWY 
100 & N

 46.757

7335 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART MONASTERY
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,529,200 $12,400,800 G2  14.950 $13,930,000 

$12,400,800 Totals  14.950 $13,930,000 $1,529,200 
752-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8207 NW 8-5-21 LOT 1

 14.950

7330 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

SACRED HEART AT MONASTERY 
LAKE
PO BOX 289
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$288,400 $2,113,400 G1  1.471 $2,401,800 

$2,113,400 Totals  1.471 $2,401,800 $288,400 
753-0001-000

SANCTUARY ESTATES LOT 1

 1.471

9902 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

BILAL AMJAD
9902 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$298,100 $1,324,900 G1  1.759 $1,623,000 

$1,324,900 Totals  1.759 $1,623,000 $298,100 
753-0002-000

SANCTUARY ESTATES LOT 2

 1.759

9860 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAHLA BERCZYK
THOMAS BERCZYK
9860 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$307,700 $1,387,300 G1  2.039 $1,695,000 

$1,387,300 Totals  2.039 $1,695,000 $307,700 
753-0003-000

SANCTUARY ESTATES LOT 3

 2.039

9750 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY PETRIE
JON PETRIE
9750 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$302,800 $489,900 G1  1.896 $792,700 

$489,900 Totals  1.896 $792,700 $302,800 
753-0004-000

SANCTUARY ESTATES LOT 4

 1.896

9700 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

KREMENA L. ANDREWS
CLINTON M. ANDREWS
1551 W GOLDCREST AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$292,500 $923,900 G1  1.592 $1,216,400 

$923,900 Totals  1.592 $1,216,400 $292,500 
753-0005-000

SANCTUARY ESTATES LOT 5

 1.592

7467 S Trinity Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH J. LASUSA
FRANK T. LASUSA
7467 S TRINITY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 409 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$282,000 $1,086,500 G1  1.285 $1,368,500 

$1,086,500 Totals  1.285 $1,368,500 $282,000 
753-0006-000

SANCTUARY ESTATES LOT 6

 1.285

7425 S Trinity Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLE A. DORO
TODD K. DORO
7425 S TRINITY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$432,000 $2,058,400 G1  5.700 $2,490,400 

$2,058,400 Totals  5.700 $2,490,400 $432,000 
753-0007-001

SANCTUARY ESTATES LOT 7 & LAND ADJ COM AT 
NE COR SD

 5.700

7301 S Trinity Ct

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD S. KHRAISAT
7301 S TRINITY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$272,700 $1,262,700 G1  1.011 $1,535,400 

$1,262,700 Totals  1.011 $1,535,400 $272,700 
753-0008-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 1

 1.011

9347 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAKHBIR SINGH
9347 W SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$283,200 $1,219,300 G1  1.320 $1,502,500 

$1,219,300 Totals  1.320 $1,502,500 $283,200 
753-0009-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 2

 1.320

9369 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

SULEIMAN J. BAHHUR
9369 W SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$282,400 $1,022,300 G1  1.295 $1,304,700 

$1,022,300 Totals  1.295 $1,304,700 $282,400 
753-0010-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 3

 1.295

9391 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY M. THOM
JAMES G. THOM
9391 W SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$299,100 $1,052,400 G1  1.788 $1,351,500 

$1,052,400 Totals  1.788 $1,351,500 $299,100 
753-0011-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 4

 1.788

9398 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELSIE MAJEWSKI
PAUL J. MAJEWSKI
PO BOX 320246
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$305,800 $1,398,900 G1  1.983 $1,704,700 

$1,398,900 Totals  1.983 $1,704,700 $305,800 
753-0012-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 5

 1.983

7388 S Trinity Ct

Acres:Section: 

ULRICH  DAVID A JR & DEBRA L L
7388 TRINITY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$363,300 $997,900 G1  3.677 $1,361,200 

$997,900 Totals  3.677 $1,361,200 $363,300 
753-0013-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 6

 3.677

9376 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

LUANN M. NAMOWICZ
9376 W SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$362,500 $1,193,000 G1  3.654 $1,555,500 

$1,193,000 Totals  3.654 $1,555,500 $362,500 
753-0014-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 7

 3.654

9354 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

SABEENA MUNAWAR
SHAIK SAYEED
9354 W SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$455,900 $793,000 G1  6.402 $1,248,900 

$793,000 Totals  6.402 $1,248,900 $455,900 
753-0015-000

SPINDLE TOP FARM LOT 8

 6.402

9338 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGESTONE REAL ESTATE IX  LL
10125 S 52ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8677

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$341,600 $458,700 G1  3.038 $800,300 

$458,700 Totals  3.038 $800,300 $341,600 
753-0017-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6568 NE 8 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 3.038

9300 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

GIOVANNI BOZZACCHI
9300 W SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$252,200 $318,200 G1  0.852 $570,400 

$318,200 Totals  0.852 $570,400 $252,200 
753-0017-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6568 NE 8 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.852

9312 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

GIOVANNI BOZZACCHI
9300 W SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$276,300 $466,200 G1  1.117 $742,500 

$466,200 Totals  1.117 $742,500 $276,300 
753-0018-001

CSM NO 5354 NE 8 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.117

7373 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ISAIAH GRAY
7373 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$231,900 $1,262,000 G1  0.703 $1,493,900 

$1,262,000 Totals  0.703 $1,493,900 $231,900 
753-0018-002

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 1

 0.703

9212 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

SPACIEL WILLIAM & JACQUELINE -
9212 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$231,900 $919,000 G1  0.703 $1,150,900 

$919,000 Totals  0.703 $1,150,900 $231,900 
753-0019-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 2

 0.703

9244 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. PRZYBYLA
RICK J. PRZYBYLA
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$231,900 $722,300 G1  0.703 $954,200 

$722,300 Totals  0.703 $954,200 $231,900 
753-0020-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 3

 0.703

9320 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C. PELKEY
LISA M. PELKEY
9320 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$229,000 $745,500 G1  0.682 $974,500 

$745,500 Totals  0.682 $974,500 $229,000 
753-0021-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 4

 0.682

9350 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

EMILY MOELLER-PROM
WILLIAM J. PROM
9350 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$251,200 $720,100 G1  0.845 $971,300 

$720,100 Totals  0.845 $971,300 $251,200 
753-0022-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 5

 0.845

9424 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA TRAUB
KENNETH TRAUB
9424 W GRANDVEIW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$260,900 $665,300 G1  0.916 $926,200 

$665,300 Totals  0.916 $926,200 $260,900 
753-0023-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 6

 0.916

9425 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. KELLERMANN
RICHARD H. KELLERMANN
9425 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,700 $713,200 G1  0.746 $950,900 

$713,200 Totals  0.746 $950,900 $237,700 
753-0024-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 7

 0.746

9353 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ABRAR SARSOUR
MEDHAT T. HAMED
9353 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,200 $667,200 G1  0.742 $904,400 

$667,200 Totals  0.742 $904,400 $237,200 
753-0025-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 8

 0.742

9323 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

RANIA JABR
MAZENJAWDAT JABR
9323 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$237,200 $743,600 G1  0.742 $980,800 

$743,600 Totals  0.742 $980,800 $237,200 
753-0026-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 9

 0.742

9245 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALEJANDRINA HALCOMB
STEVEN N. HALCOMB
9245 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$234,200 $809,700 G1  0.720 $1,043,900 

$809,700 Totals  0.720 $1,043,900 $234,200 
753-0027-000

BARBIAN ESTATES L0T 10

 0.720

9213 W Grandview Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAJINDER SINGH
9213 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$230,600 $580,300 G1  0.694 $810,900 

$580,300 Totals  0.694 $810,900 $230,600 
753-0028-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 11

 0.694

9210 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

FERNANDO ITABLE
9210 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,200 $745,600 G1  0.742 $982,800 

$745,600 Totals  0.742 $982,800 $237,200 
753-0029-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 12

 0.742

9240 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN D. SULLIVAN
SCOTT E. SULLIVAN
9240 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,200 $1,134,900 G1  0.742 $1,372,100 

$1,134,900 Totals  0.742 $1,372,100 $237,200 
753-0030-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 13

 0.742

9288 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA F. MUI
DANIEL K. MUI
9288 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$244,300 $1,184,400 G1  0.794 $1,428,700 

$1,184,400 Totals  0.794 $1,428,700 $244,300 
753-0031-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 14

 0.794

9354 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHANG FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING 
9354 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$242,000 $729,600 G1  0.777 $971,600 

$729,600 Totals  0.777 $971,600 $242,000 
753-0032-000

BARBIAN ESTATES LOT 15

 0.777

9448 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH SCHOEPEL
PATRICK SCHOEPEL
9448 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$298,400 $507,400 G1  5.140 $805,800 

$507,400 Totals  5.140 $805,800 $298,400 
753-9991-000

COM NE COR OF NE 8 5 21 TH W 605 FT SWLY 
427.27 FT E

 5.140

9301 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PODD JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 201
9301 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$288,700 $0 G1  1.480 $288,700 

$0 Totals  1.480 $288,700 $288,700 
753-9992-000

COM 605 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 8 5 21 TH W 200 
FT SWLY

 1.480

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PODD JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 201
9301 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$851,300 $1,375,600 G1  18.040 $2,226,900 

$1,375,600 Totals  18.040 $2,226,900 $851,300 
753-9993-001

COM 1655.75 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 8 5 21 TH WLY 
1337.95

 18.040

7241 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ZIMMERMAN PROPERTY TRUST 
DTD 3
7241 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$272,700 $0 G1  1.011 $272,700 

$0 Totals  1.011 $272,700 $272,700 
753-9994-010

CSM NO 5354 NE 8 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.011

7345 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ABRAMOWSKI  ROBERT & BARBARA 
R
9253 W SPINDLE TOP
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1963

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$276,200 $950,100 G1  1.112 $1,226,300 

$950,100 Totals  1.112 $1,226,300 $276,200 
753-9994-011

CSM NO 5354 NE 8 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.112

9253 W Spindle Top Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA L. ABRAMOWSKI
ROBERT J. ABRAMOWSKI
9253 SPINDLE TOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$423,900 $1,178,100 G1  10.250 $1,602,000 

$1,178,100 Totals  10.250 $1,602,000 $423,900 
753-9996-002

COM 591.49' S OF NW COR OF NE 8 5 21, TH S 
129.71' NELY

 10.250

9901 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. RYDLEWICZ
JAMES A. RYDLEWICZ
9901 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  16.000 $0 

$0 Totals  16.000 $0 $0 
753-9997-000

THAT PART OF NW QUAR OF NE 8 5 21 LYING NWLY 
OF N LI OF

 16.000

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$165,100 $0 G5  45.859 $165,100 

$0 Totals  45.859 $165,100 $165,100 
753-9998-003

PT OF NW 1/4 OF NE 8 5 21 LYING S OF S LI OF 
RAWSON

 45.859

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD S. KHRAISAT
7301 S TRINITY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$323,600 $1,123,700 G1  2.507 $1,447,300 

$1,123,700 Totals  2.507 $1,447,300 $323,600 
753-9999-012

CSM NO 5719 NE 1/4 SEC 8 5 21 PARCEL 1

 2.507

7430 S Trinity Ct

Acres:Section: 

AQUIL MALIK
7430 S TRINITY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$297,100 $414,500 G1  1.727 $711,600 

$414,500 Totals  1.727 $711,600 $297,100 
753-9999-013

CSM NO 5719 NE 1/4 SEC 8 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.727

9550 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

RIA YOUNG
WILLIAM YOUNG
9550 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$297,600 $1,104,300 G1  1.744 $1,401,900 

$1,104,300 Totals  1.744 $1,401,900 $297,600 
753-9999-014

CSM NO 5719 NE 1/4 SEC 8 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.744

9520 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARPREET K. TOOR
SURJIT S. TOOR
9520 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,300 $578,800 G1  0.574 $793,100 

$578,800 Totals  0.574 $793,100 $214,300 
754-0001-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.574

8998 W Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BLACKWOOD MICHAEL M & 
CHRISTIN
8998 W STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$221,500 $582,200 G1  0.627 $803,700 

$582,200 Totals  0.627 $803,700 $221,500 
754-0002-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.627

8982 W Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE A. TAYLOR
JONATHAN R. TAYLOR
8982 W STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$241,300 $1,086,700 G1  0.772 $1,328,000 

$1,086,700 Totals  0.772 $1,328,000 $241,300 
754-0003-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.772

7163 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIANA CZYMBOR
STEVEN CZYMBOR
7163 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$243,700 $816,400 G1  0.790 $1,060,100 

$816,400 Totals  0.790 $1,060,100 $243,700 
754-0004-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.790

7141 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

O'KEEFE  KATHRYN M REVOCABLE T
7141 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1973

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$230,100 $666,000 G1  0.690 $896,100 

$666,000 Totals  0.690 $896,100 $230,100 
754-0005-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.690

7125 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KSOBIECH CHRISTOPHER L & 
BARBA
7125 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$222,900 $586,300 G1  0.637 $809,200 

$586,300 Totals  0.637 $809,200 $222,900 
754-0006-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.637

7106 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN WEBER
7106 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$290,100 $585,400 G1  1.522 $875,500 

$585,400 Totals  1.522 $875,500 $290,100 
754-0007-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 1.522

7118 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY SKIBINSKI
JANE SKIBINSKI
7118 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1973

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$273,700 $670,400 G1  1.039 $944,100 

$670,400 Totals  1.039 $944,100 $273,700 
754-0008-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 1.039

7130 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARMEN STARKE
GARY S. STARKE
7130 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$273,900 $1,157,800 G1  1.046 $1,431,700 

$1,157,800 Totals  1.046 $1,431,700 $273,900 
754-0009-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 1.046

7158 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

PARADISE  NATHANIEL PH & JACQU
7158 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1973

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$259,800 $549,900 G1  0.908 $809,700 

$549,900 Totals  0.908 $809,700 $259,800 
754-0010-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.908

7176 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY A. THIEL
JOHN J. THIEL
7176 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$260,200 $600,000 G1  0.911 $860,200 

$600,000 Totals  0.911 $860,200 $260,200 
754-0011-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.911

7194 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. HANKE
MARK C. HANKE
7194 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$281,500 $767,100 G1  1.269 $1,048,600 

$767,100 Totals  1.269 $1,048,600 $281,500 
754-0013-001

STONE HEDGE SUBD LOT 13 & OUTLOT 3 STONE 
HEDGE SUBD

 1.269

7234 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

IVANKA G. STAUBER
7234 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1974

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$289,600 $1,168,700 G1  1.508 $1,458,300 

$1,168,700 Totals  1.508 $1,458,300 $289,600 
754-0014-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 14

 1.508

7268 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRY A. MEHLHAFF
JERRY K. MEHLHAFF
7268 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1974

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$274,300 $0 G1  1.058 $274,300 

$0 Totals  1.058 $274,300 $274,300 
754-0015-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 15

 1.058

7300 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAJENDRA S. RATHOUR
RAJNI RATHOUR
2555 S BROOKSIDE PKWY
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$248,200 $705,400 G1  0.823 $953,600 

$705,400 Totals  0.823 $953,600 $248,200 
754-0016-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 16

 0.823

7342 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULA M. SCHUBILSKE
JAMES A. SCHUBILSKE
7342 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$260,900 $741,600 G1  0.916 $1,002,500 

$741,600 Totals  0.916 $1,002,500 $260,900 
754-0017-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 17

 0.916

7360 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. KANUGH
STEVEN R. KANUGH
7360 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$252,500 $873,100 G1  0.854 $1,125,600 

$873,100 Totals  0.854 $1,125,600 $252,500 
754-0018-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 18

 0.854

7374 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUHAIL S. SARSOUR
7374 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$276,100 $717,200 G1  1.110 $993,300 

$717,200 Totals  1.110 $993,300 $276,100 
754-0019-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 19

 1.110

7380 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JIEWON KIM
STEVE J. KIM
7380 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$275,300 $902,000 G1  1.086 $1,177,300 

$902,000 Totals  1.086 $1,177,300 $275,300 
754-0020-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 20

 1.086

7377 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

NASEER NASIR
7377 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$245,500 $1,304,600 G1  0.803 $1,550,100 

$1,304,600 Totals  0.803 $1,550,100 $245,500 
754-0021-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 21

 0.803

7355 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAMTA SINGH
RAGHWINDER SINGH
7355 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,800 $1,078,900 G1  0.607 $1,297,700 

$1,078,900 Totals  0.607 $1,297,700 $218,800 
754-0022-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 22

 0.607

7337 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

NAESER-BATEMAN REV TRUST 2017
7337 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,600 $679,100 G1  0.716 $912,700 

$679,100 Totals  0.716 $912,700 $233,600 
754-0023-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 23

 0.716

7311 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE CLAUSING
KEVIN J. WALSH
7311 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1975

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$213,000 $623,600 G1  0.565 $836,600 

$623,600 Totals  0.565 $836,600 $213,000 
754-0024-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION L0T 24

 0.565

7295 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. MYERS
7295 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$203,600 $801,400 G1  0.498 $1,005,000 

$801,400 Totals  0.498 $1,005,000 $203,600 
754-0025-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 25

 0.498

7273 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. DAVID
JERRY J. DAVID
9033 PROSPERITY WAY
FORT MYERS  FL 33913

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$221,800 $652,600 G1  0.629 $874,400 

$652,600 Totals  0.629 $874,400 $221,800 
754-0026-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 26

 0.629

7259 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. PLEWA
RUSSELL J. PLEWA
7259 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$221,800 $1,083,400 G1  0.629 $1,305,200 

$1,083,400 Totals  0.629 $1,305,200 $221,800 
754-0027-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 27

 0.629

7231 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BUSS ROGER A & BETTY J - TRUST
7231 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$221,800 $1,205,200 G1  0.629 $1,427,000 

$1,205,200 Totals  0.629 $1,427,000 $221,800 
754-0028-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION LOT 28

 0.629

7219 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ENAS F. GERGES
NASHAAT Z. GERGES
7219 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,700 $0 G1  1.010 $2,700 

$0 Totals  1.010 $2,700 $2,700 
754-0029-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 1

 1.010

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

STONE HEDGE HOA OF FRANKLIN
C/O MARY BETH MYERS
7295 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$231,600 $812,300 G1  0.701 $1,043,900 

$812,300 Totals  0.701 $1,043,900 $231,600 
754-0031-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 29

 0.701

7217 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA D. HANSEN
ANDREW J. HANSEN
7217 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$213,900 $797,900 G1  0.571 $1,011,800 

$797,900 Totals  0.571 $1,011,800 $213,900 
754-0032-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1. NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 30

 0.571

7233 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENJI SHIOTANI AND KASUMI SHIO
7233 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$212,100 $669,900 G1  0.558 $882,000 

$669,900 Totals  0.558 $882,000 $212,100 
754-0033-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 31

 0.558

7251 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE SCOTT J CATAROZOLI
SCOTT J CATAROZOLI REV TRUST D
7251 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$219,900 $686,400 G1  0.615 $906,300 

$686,400 Totals  0.615 $906,300 $219,900 
754-0034-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 32

 0.615

7269 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. RYDLEWICZ
7269 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$210,700 $731,100 G1  0.548 $941,800 

$731,100 Totals  0.548 $941,800 $210,700 
754-0035-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 33

 0.548

7315 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. SZALANSKI
JUSTIN P. SZALANSKI
7315 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,900 $754,100 G1  0.615 $974,000 

$754,100 Totals  0.615 $974,000 $219,900 
754-0036-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 34

 0.615

7337 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACI MILOSAVLJEVIC
DOUGLAS MILOSAVLJEVIC
7337 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,700 $769,500 G1  0.614 $989,200 

$769,500 Totals  0.614 $989,200 $219,700 
754-0037-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 35

 0.614

8708 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

LEIGH A. BRUHN
KEVIN W. BRUHN
8708 W CALLOWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$211,500 $1,042,000 G1  0.554 $1,253,500 

$1,042,000 Totals  0.554 $1,253,500 $211,500 
754-0038-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 36

 0.554

8760 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

NGUYEN LONG H & DZUNG K - REV 
8760 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,400 $1,164,500 G1  0.575 $1,378,900 

$1,164,500 Totals  0.575 $1,378,900 $214,400 
754-0039-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 37

 0.575

8796 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

KARNINDER KAUR
HARCHARAN GILL
8796 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$216,600 $713,100 G1  0.591 $929,700 

$713,100 Totals  0.591 $929,700 $216,600 
754-0040-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 38

 0.591

8826 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRZAN DONALD G & LISA M - LIV
8826 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$215,600 $1,215,500 G1  0.584 $1,431,100 

$1,215,500 Totals  0.584 $1,431,100 $215,600 
754-0041-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 39

 0.584

8854 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

DURE SHAHWAR
AAMIR SIDDIQI
8854 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$222,700 $1,229,700 G1  0.636 $1,452,400 

$1,229,700 Totals  0.636 $1,452,400 $222,700 
754-0042-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 40

 0.636

8879 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUNDRE FAMILY - REVOCABLE 
TRU
8879 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$213,500 $1,468,700 G1  0.568 $1,682,200 

$1,468,700 Totals  0.568 $1,682,200 $213,500 
754-0043-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 41

 0.568

8843 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

PURPLE LANE  LLC
PO BOX 149
MAYVILLE  WI 53050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$227,500 $794,500 G1  0.671 $1,022,000 

$794,500 Totals  0.671 $1,022,000 $227,500 
754-0044-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 42

 0.671

8811 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY JANSEN
LEE JANSEN
8811 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$220,700 $779,000 G1  0.621 $999,700 

$779,000 Totals  0.621 $999,700 $220,700 
754-0045-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 43

 0.621

8785 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. MOSCHELL
BRIAN W. ASCHENBRENNER
8785 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$213,600 $1,164,800 G1  0.569 $1,378,400 

$1,164,800 Totals  0.569 $1,378,400 $213,600 
754-0046-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 44

 0.569

8747 W Callaway Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. PRICCO WEBER
JOSEPH T. WEBER
8747 W CALLAWAY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,600 $647,400 G1  0.606 $866,000 

$647,400 Totals  0.606 $866,000 $218,600 
754-0047-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 45

 0.606

7401 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GURNAM SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
7401 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$222,300 $986,200 G1  0.633 $1,208,500 

$986,200 Totals  0.633 $1,208,500 $222,300 
754-0048-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 46

 0.633

7419 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BOLL LIVING TRUST DTD 10/15/20
7419 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$241,300 $1,225,700 G1  0.772 $1,467,000 

$1,225,700 Totals  0.772 $1,467,000 $241,300 
754-0049-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 47

 0.772

8755 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN D. ORTON
DEREK J. ORTON
8755 W WARWICK WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$230,100 $1,258,800 G1  0.690 $1,488,900 

$1,258,800 Totals  0.690 $1,488,900 $230,100 
754-0050-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 48

 0.690

7444 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MANDEEP DHAWAN
7444 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1979

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$221,200 $923,200 G1  0.625 $1,144,400 

$923,200 Totals  0.625 $1,144,400 $221,200 
754-0051-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 49

 0.625

7426 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

DORIAN S. BOYLAND
6219 LOUISE COVE DR
WINDMERE  FL 34786

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,100 $693,300 G1  0.573 $907,400 

$693,300 Totals  0.573 $907,400 $214,100 
754-0052-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 50

 0.573

7412 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

UPMA SURYAVANSHI
NITIN SURYAVANSHI
7412 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,100 $1,026,200 G1  0.573 $1,240,300 

$1,026,200 Totals  0.573 $1,240,300 $214,100 
754-0053-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 51

 0.573

7380 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRULKOWSKI TRAVIS J & ANN M - 
7380 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,100 $1,092,000 G1  0.573 $1,306,100 

$1,092,000 Totals  0.573 $1,306,100 $214,100 
754-0054-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 52

 0.573

7358 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BILAL AMJAD
7358 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$214,100 $753,200 G1  0.573 $967,300 

$753,200 Totals  0.573 $967,300 $214,100 
754-0055-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 53

 0.573

7340 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADHEM JAMALEDDIN
7340 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,100 $639,400 G1  0.573 $853,500 

$639,400 Totals  0.573 $853,500 $214,100 
754-0056-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 54

 0.573

7324 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. LITYNSKI
ERNEST LITYNSKI
7324 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$235,800 $798,200 G1  0.732 $1,034,000 

$798,200 Totals  0.732 $1,034,000 $235,800 
754-0057-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 55

 0.732

7306 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANA MARSO
ANDY MARSO
7306 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$272,500 $784,800 G1  1.005 $1,057,300 

$784,800 Totals  1.005 $1,057,300 $272,500 
754-0058-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 56

 1.005

7282 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIL S. SARSOUR
7282 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1978

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,400 $701,800 G1  0.714 $935,200 

$701,800 Totals  0.714 $935,200 $233,400 
754-0059-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 57

 0.714

7260 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAM T. NGUYEN
HOA PHAM
7260 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,900 $1,177,300 G1  0.681 $1,406,200 

$1,177,300 Totals  0.681 $1,406,200 $228,900 
754-0060-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 58

 0.681

7200 S Karrington Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH G. BURGESS
7200 S KARRINGTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,300 $878,500 G1  0.743 $1,115,800 

$878,500 Totals  0.743 $1,115,800 $237,300 
754-0061-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 59

 0.743

7178 S Karrington Dr

Acres:Section: 

FADIA A. ALI
AWNI A. ALI
7178 S KARRINGTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$273,500 $1,041,300 G1  1.034 $1,314,800 

$1,041,300 Totals  1.034 $1,314,800 $273,500 
754-0062-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 60

 1.034

7145 S Karrington Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY E. KROHN
JAMES A. KROHN
7145 S KARRINGTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,000 $782,200 G1  0.594 $999,200 

$782,200 Totals  0.594 $999,200 $217,000 
754-0063-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 61

 0.594

7167 S Karrington Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASBEER KAUR
RANDIP P. SINGH
7167 S KARRINGTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$229,500 $810,500 G1  0.686 $1,040,000 

$810,500 Totals  0.686 $1,040,000 $229,500 
754-0064-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 62

 0.686

7189 S Karrington Dr

Acres:Section: 

MADELINE N. SCHMIDT
JACOB T. SCHMIDT
7189 S KARRINGTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$244,500 $762,500 G1  0.796 $1,007,000 

$762,500 Totals  0.796 $1,007,000 $244,500 
754-0065-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 63

 0.796

7211 S Karrington Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. BRAOVAC
ROBERT Z. BRAOVAC
7211 S KARRINGTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$255,700 $775,800 G1  0.878 $1,031,500 

$775,800 Totals  0.878 $1,031,500 $255,700 
754-0066-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 64

 0.878

7228 S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GHADA AL-RAMAHI
SALAM AL-RAMAHI
7228 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,100 $0 G1  2.090 $3,100 

$0 Totals  2.090 $3,100 $3,100 
754-0068-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21,

 2.090

S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

STONE HEDGE ADDITION NO 1 
HOME
7269 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$326,400 $0 G1  2.590 $326,400 

$0 Totals  2.590 $326,400 $326,400 
754-0069-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21,

 2.590

8701 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

STONE HEDGE ADDITION NO 1 
HOME
7269 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,200 $0 G1  0.220 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.220 $1,200 $1,200 
754-0070-000

STONE HEDGE SUBDIVISION ADD NO 1, NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, OUTLOT 6

 0.220

S Stone Hedge Dr

Acres:Section: 

STONE HEDGE ADDITION NO 1 
HOME
7269 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,200 $827,700 G1  0.676 $1,055,900 

$827,700 Totals  0.676 $1,055,900 $228,200 
754-0071-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 1

 0.676

9178 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

RALIO SUNG
2130 E HIDDEN CREEK CT #207
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$227,200 $887,000 G1  0.669 $1,114,200 

$887,000 Totals  0.669 $1,114,200 $227,200 
754-0072-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 2

 0.669

9132 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE R. JOY
NATHAN S. JOY
7957 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,600 $1,120,500 G1  0.679 $1,349,100 

$1,120,500 Totals  0.679 $1,349,100 $228,600 
754-0073-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 3

 0.679

9080 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

MAYSA BARAKAT
MAZEN A. BARAKAT
9222 S WILD BERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,300 $0 G1  0.743 $237,300 

$0 Totals  0.743 $237,300 $237,300 
754-0074-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 4

 0.743

9044 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

HARJINDER S. KHASRIA
NIMALJEET K. KHASRIA
5770 GOLDEN RAIN LN
NEW BERLIN  WI 53141

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$257,000 $940,900 G1  0.887 $1,197,900 

$940,900 Totals  0.887 $1,197,900 $257,000 
754-0075-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 5

 0.887

8986 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY LECHUSZ
JOSHUA LECHUSZ
5030 S 41ST ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$269,500 $1,130,200 G1  0.979 $1,399,700 

$1,130,200 Totals  0.979 $1,399,700 $269,500 
754-0076-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 6

 0.979

8942 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

PAVLE DUNDER
7971 S 6TH ST #117
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$267,500 $275,500 G1  0.964 $543,000 

$275,500 Totals  0.964 $543,000 $267,500 
754-0077-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 7

 0.964

7406 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASMINE PATEL
SANJAY PATEL
4157 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$229,500 $854,600 G1  0.686 $1,084,100 

$854,600 Totals  0.686 $1,084,100 $229,500 
754-0078-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 8

 0.686

8830 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

JIEMEI ZHANG
YAO CHEN
8830 W WARWICK WAY W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$229,500 $0 G1  0.686 $229,500 

$0 Totals  0.686 $229,500 $229,500 
754-0079-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 9

 0.686

8878 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

JASMINE PATEL
SANJAY PATEL
4157 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$282,600 $2,418,100 G1  1.300 $2,700,700 

$2,418,100 Totals  1.300 $2,700,700 $282,600 
754-0080-001

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 11

 1.300

7460 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SULLIVAN TIMOTHY & VIVIAN - RE
5270 N LAKE DR
WHITEFISH BAY  WI 53217

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$216,200 $357,900 G1  0.588 $574,100 

$357,900 Totals  0.588 $574,100 $216,200 
754-0082-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 12

 0.588

7481 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANASTACIA WAMSER
STEVE WAMSER
5901 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$230,400 $479,400 G1  0.692 $709,800 

$479,400 Totals  0.692 $709,800 $230,400 
754-0083-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 13

 0.692

8955 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN M. KLEIST
PO BOX 370643
MILWAUKEE  WI 53237

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$222,700 $1,194,400 G1  0.636 $1,417,100 

$1,194,400 Totals  0.636 $1,417,100 $222,700 
754-0084-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 14

 0.636

9023 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

KARYN M. TRECEK
TIMOTHY S. TRECEK
9297 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$273,600 $1,189,500 G1  1.038 $1,463,100 

$1,189,500 Totals  1.038 $1,463,100 $273,600 
754-0085-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 15

 1.038

9071 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY L. OAKES
MAXWELL J. OAKES
2000 OAKES RD
RACINE  WI 53406

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$253,300 $1,185,500 G1  0.860 $1,438,800 

$1,185,500 Totals  0.860 $1,438,800 $253,300 
754-0086-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 16

 0.860

9137 W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT M. SEVIER
ANNE M. SEVIER
9137 W WARWICK WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,600 $0 G1  0.920 $2,600 

$0 Totals  0.920 $2,600 $2,600 
754-0087-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, OUTLOT 
1

 0.920

W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

OAKES ESTATES  LLC
2000 OAKES RD
RACINE  WI 53406

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  1.359 $2,800 

$0 Totals  1.359 $2,800 $2,800 
754-0088-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, OUTLOT 
2

 1.359

W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

OAKES ESTATES  LLC
2000 OAKES RD
RACINE  WI 53406

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  1.305 $2,800 

$0 Totals  1.305 $2,800 $2,800 
754-0089-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, OUTLOT 
3

 1.305

W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

OAKES ESTATES  LLC
2000 OAKES RD
RACINE  WI 53406

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  1.090 $2,800 

$0 Totals  1.090 $2,800 $2,800 
754-0090-000

OAKES ESTATES SUBD, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, OUTLOT 
4

 1.090

W Warwick Way

Acres:Section: 

OAKES ESTATES  LLC
2000 OAKES RD
RACINE  WI 53406

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,474,300 $21,374,700 G2  17.463 $24,849,000 

$21,374,700 Totals  17.463 $24,849,000 $3,474,300 
754-9002-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9042, NW & NE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 2, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 11225777 
FOR RD

 17.463

7125 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

VELO VILLAGE APARTMENTS  LLC
7235 S BALLPARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF7
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$998,200 $0 G2  3.122 $998,200 

$0 Totals  3.122 $998,200 $998,200 
754-9006-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9078, NW & NE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 1

 3.122

S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZIM-MAR PROPERTIES  LLC
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$1,533,800 $26,699,200 G2  5.740 $28,233,000 

$26,699,200 Totals  5.740 $28,233,000 $1,533,800 
754-9007-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9078, NW & NE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 2

 5.740

7220 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN RE  LLC
C/O NEW PERSPECTIVE
5900 CLEARWATER DR STE 610
MINNETONKA, MN 55343

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$1,078,100 $7,204,900 G2  3.485 $8,283,000 

$7,204,900 Totals  3.485 $8,283,000 $1,078,100 
754-9008-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9078, NW & NE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 3

 3.485

7250 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

VELO VILLAGE APARTMENTS  LLC
7235 S BALLPARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF7
MATC

$100 $0 G2  0.005 $100 

$0 Totals  0.005 $100 $100 
754-9009-000

PT OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 9-5-21, DESC AS 
COM NW COR SD SEC, TH E 456.80 FT, S 75 FT TO 
POB, TH E 360.25 FT, S 59.74 SWLY 503.65 FT, TH 

 0.005

S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZIM-MAR PROPERTIES  LLC
7044 S BALLPARK DR STE 300
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF5
MATC

$545,600 $0 G2  1.300 $545,600 

$0 Totals  1.300 $545,600 $545,600 
754-9010-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9167, NW & NE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 1

 1.300

7044 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZIM-MAR PROPERTIES  LLC
7044 S BALLPARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF7
MATC

$625,000 $7,658,000 G2  1.570 $8,283,000 

$7,658,000 Totals  1.570 $8,283,000 $625,000 
754-9011-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9167, NW & NE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, LOT 2

 1.570

7115 S Ballpark Dr

Acres:Section: 

VELO VILLAGE APARTMENTS  LLC
7235 S BALLPARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF7
MATC

$191,400 $193,500 G1  0.945 $384,900 

$193,500 Totals  0.945 $384,900 $191,400 
754-9989-000

COM 660.75 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 9 5 21 TH S 
420.58 FT W

 0.945

8601 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAWSON AVE  LLC
616 MICHIGAN AVE
SOUTH MILWAUKEE  WI 53172-2725

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 428 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$162,900 $209,100 G1  0.656 $372,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.656 $372,000 $162,900 
754-9990-000

N 217.80 FT OF W 200 FT OF E 986.02 FT OF NW 9 5 
21 EXC

 0.656

8631 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

NOELLE A. FARVOUR
PHILIP A. TUTKOWSKI
8631 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,900 $279,200 G1  0.656 $442,100 

$279,200 Totals  0.656 $442,100 $162,900 
754-9991-000

N 217.80 FT OF W 200 FT OF E 1186.02 FT OF NW 9 5 
21 EXC

 0.656

8701 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA B. QUAYLE
DONALD J. QUAYLE JR
8701 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,900 $258,500 G1  0.656 $421,400 

$258,500 Totals  0.656 $421,400 $162,900 
754-9992-000

W 200 FT OF E 1386.02 FT OF N 217.80 FT OF NW 9 5 
21 EXC

 0.656

8731 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA L. SMITH
STEVEN B. SMITH
8580 S SHARON DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$202,500 $585,800 G1  1.235 $788,300 

$585,800 Totals  1.235 $788,300 $202,500 
754-9993-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4930 NE 9 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 1.235

7102 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGESTONE REAL ESTATE XIX  L
10125 S 52ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8677

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$200,500 $988,000 G1  1.150 $1,188,500 

$988,000 Totals  1.150 $1,188,500 $200,500 
754-9993-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6534 NW 9 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.150

7120 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

D'ANN M. HASKINS
CRAIG M. HASKINS
7120 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$277,000 $1,060,500 G1  1.138 $1,337,500 

$1,060,500 Totals  1.138 $1,337,500 $277,000 
754-9993-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6534 NW 9 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.138

7140 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

BHUPINDER SINGH
7140 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,600 $993,600 G1  1.727 $1,208,200 

$993,600 Totals  1.727 $1,208,200 $214,600 
754-9994-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4348 NW 9 5 21 LOT 1

 1.727

7222 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICHLEN FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
7222 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$196,600 $686,100 G1  0.998 $882,700 

$686,100 Totals  0.998 $882,700 $196,600 
754-9994-011

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4610 NW 9 5 21 LOT 1

 0.998

7210 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. YOUNG
7210 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$270,600 $587,800 G1  4.008 $858,400 

$587,800 Totals  4.008 $858,400 $270,600 
754-9994-016

COM 659.64 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 9 5 21 TH N 
299.73 FT E

 4.008

7370 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE BURTON
THOMAS BURTON
7370 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$201,000 $1,187,700 G1  1.170 $1,388,700 

$1,187,700 Totals  1.170 $1,388,700 $201,000 
754-9994-017

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4671 NW 9 5 21 LOT 2 & 
LANDS ADJ

 1.170

7170 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW T. STAMBORSKI
7170 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,400 $0 G1  0.172 $4,400 

$0 Totals  0.172 $4,400 $4,400 
754-9994-020

COM MOST ELY COR LOT 1 CSM NO 4610 NW 9 5 21 
TH SW 150

 0.172

S Woelfel Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. YOUNG
7210 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$240,900 $802,900 G1  1.326 $1,043,800 

$802,900 Totals  1.326 $1,043,800 $240,900 
754-9994-021

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4671 NW 9 5 21 LOT 1 & 
LANDS ADJ

 1.326

7160 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA M. GUENDEL
CHRISTOPHER R. GUENDEL
7160 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$304,300 $1,583,400 G1  1.939 $1,887,700 

$1,583,400 Totals  1.939 $1,887,700 $304,300 
754-9994-022

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8048 NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21 LOT 1

 1.939

7217 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. BRISCOE ET AL
ATTN NATIONAL INSURANCE 
SERVIC
7217 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$273,000 $655,400 G1  2.437 $928,400 

$655,400 Totals  2.437 $928,400 $273,000 
754-9994-023

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8048 NW 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21 LOT 2

 2.437

7165 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGESTONE REAL ESTATE VI  LL
10125 S 52ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$365,700 $2,060,900 G1  3.748 $2,426,600 

$2,060,900 Totals  3.748 $2,426,600 $365,700 
754-9994-025

CSM NO. 8903, NW 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 1

 3.748

7145 S Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE M. PEELEN
JEFFREY D. PEELEN
7145 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$244,700 $386,700 G1  1.457 $631,400 

$386,700 Totals  1.457 $631,400 $244,700 
754-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 882 NW 9 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 1.457

7290 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

KIM S. JOHNSEN
ERIC H. JOHNSEN
7290 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$206,500 $313,200 G1  1.395 $519,700 

$313,200 Totals  1.395 $519,700 $206,500 
754-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 882 NW 9 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 1.395

7270 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A. PLATT
7270 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$205,300 $358,600 G1  1.347 $563,900 

$358,600 Totals  1.347 $563,900 $205,300 
754-9996-000

COM 1109.72 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 9 5 21 TH N 
150 FT TH

 1.347

7300 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN J. RUIZ ET AL
7300 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$205,300 $334,400 G1  1.347 $539,700 

$334,400 Totals  1.347 $539,700 $205,300 
754-9997-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 545 NW 9 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 1.347

7332 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY HAMMOND
DENNIS HAMMOND
7332 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $0 G1  0.932 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.932 $108,000 $108,000 
754-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2074 NW 9 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.932

8495 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. WOLDANSKI
PO BOX 72
BRIGGSVILLE  WI 53920

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$210,000 $0 G1  6.280 $210,000 

$0 Totals  6.280 $210,000 $210,000 
754-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2074 NW 9 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 6.280

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

WOLDANSKI JOSEPH T & ANN T - R
PO BOX 72
BRIGGSVILLE  WI 53920

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,439,700 $2,744,800 G2  2.324 $4,184,500 

$2,744,800 Totals  2.324 $4,184,500 $1,439,700 
755-0038-001

RAWSON HOMESITES BLK 4 LOTS 1 2 3 & 4 & VAC 
SERVICE STR

 2.324

7101 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VILLAGE PROPERTIES  L
7231 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1974

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $288,600 G1  0.312 $357,100 

$288,600 Totals  0.312 $357,100 $68,500 
755-0118-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7308 S 77TH

 0.312

7308 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

STRECKEL  JENNIFER A - REV LIV
STRECKEL IVEN H - REV LIV TRUS
7308 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $288,600 G1  0.312 $357,100 

$288,600 Totals  0.312 $357,100 $68,500 
755-0119-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7311 S 77TH

 0.312

7311 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

BETH STRONG
MYRON STRONG
7311 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9580

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0120-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7312 S 77TH

 0.312

7312 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN BAUER
7312 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $288,900 G1  0.312 $357,400 

$288,900 Totals  0.312 $357,400 $68,500 
755-0121-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7313 S 77TH

 0.312

7313 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE A. MAINS
DAVID M. MAINS
8058 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9240

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $288,500 G1  0.312 $357,000 

$288,500 Totals  0.312 $357,000 $68,500 
755-0122-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7316 S 77TH

 0.312

7316 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. COENEN
SCOTT A. COENEN
7316 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $288,500 G1  0.312 $357,000 

$288,500 Totals  0.312 $357,000 $68,500 
755-0123-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7320 S 77TH ST

 0.312

7320 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

GOLDEN MARTIN F & MARY J - REV
7320 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$68,500 $287,600 G1  0.312 $356,100 

$287,600 Totals  0.312 $356,100 $68,500 
755-0124-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7328 S 77TH

 0.312

7328 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH D. LESNIEWSKI
ROBERT G. LESNIEWSKI
7328 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0125-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO, NE 9-5-21, UNIT 
7332 S 77TH

 0.312

7332 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE M. BYKOSKI
7332 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0126-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7336 S 77TH

 0.312

7336 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. KAS-AMBY
ROBERT L. AMBY
7336 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0127-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7340 S 77TH

 0.312

7340 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JERRY K. MEHLHAFF
TERRY A. MEHLHAFF
7268 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1974

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $301,000 G1  0.312 $369,500 

$301,000 Totals  0.312 $369,500 $68,500 
755-0128-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7344 S 77TH

 0.312

7344 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. KUCERA
JOHN M. KUCERA
7344 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $296,700 G1  0.312 $365,200 

$296,700 Totals  0.312 $365,200 $68,500 
755-0129-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7348 S 77TH

 0.312

7348 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. ZOLTAK
7348 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $309,600 G1  0.312 $378,100 

$309,600 Totals  0.312 $378,100 $68,500 
755-0130-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7352 S 77TH

 0.312

7352 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN K. KOWALSKI
CLAUDE KOWALSKI
7352 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9579

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $301,000 G1  0.312 $369,500 

$301,000 Totals  0.312 $369,500 $68,500 
755-0131-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7356 S 77TH

 0.312

7356 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P. MASTOPIETRO
KURT I. MASTOPIETRO
4336 E ENCANTO ST
MESA  AZ 85205-5116

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $301,500 G1  0.312 $370,000 

$301,500 Totals  0.312 $370,000 $68,500 
755-0138-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7614 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7614 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA J. MCCULLOUGH
7614 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9571

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $307,300 G1  0.312 $375,800 

$307,300 Totals  0.312 $375,800 $68,500 
755-0139-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7618 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7618 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

SREEPARNA S. DE
SOUMYA DE
7618 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9571

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,800 G1  0.312 $367,300 

$298,800 Totals  0.312 $367,300 $68,500 
755-0140-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7622 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7622 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE KNEISLER
7622 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9571

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,800 G1  0.312 $367,300 

$298,800 Totals  0.312 $367,300 $68,500 
755-0141-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7626 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7626 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD WIELAND
7626 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9571

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,800 G1  0.312 $367,300 

$298,800 Totals  0.312 $367,300 $68,500 
755-0142-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7710 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7710 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

TONYIA QUADE
7710 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9573

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $288,600 G1  0.312 $357,100 

$288,600 Totals  0.312 $357,100 $68,500 
755-0143-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7711 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7711 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. RIEGER
7711 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9574

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0144-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7713 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7713 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUTH A. MICHALSKI
6427 W DODGE PL
MILWAUKEE  WI 53220-1869

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,800 G1  0.312 $367,300 

$298,800 Totals  0.312 $367,300 $68,500 
755-0145-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7721 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7714 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISIECKI JOHN V & NANCY A REVO
7714 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9573

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $323,800 G1  0.312 $392,300 

$323,800 Totals  0.312 $392,300 $68,500 
755-0146-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7717 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7719 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA E. ELLIOTT
7719 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9574

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,800 G1  0.312 $367,300 

$298,800 Totals  0.312 $367,300 $68,500 
755-0147-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7718 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7718 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. BARTNICKI
JAMES F. BARTNICKI
7718 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9573

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $301,500 G1  0.312 $370,000 

$301,500 Totals  0.312 $370,000 $68,500 
755-0148-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7721 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7723 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

SATPAL K. KALEKA
7723 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9574

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $315,100 G1  0.312 $383,600 

$315,100 Totals  0.312 $383,600 $68,500 
755-0149-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7722 TERRACE DR

 0.312

7722 W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORA A. MCDANIEL
7722 W TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9573

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,700 G1  0.312 $367,200 

$298,700 Totals  0.312 $367,200 $68,500 
755-0150-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7703 W CEDAR

 0.312

7703 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CLEMENT SHARON T - REV TRUST
7703 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $297,400 G1  0.312 $365,900 

$297,400 Totals  0.312 $365,900 $68,500 
755-0151-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7707 W CEDAR

 0.312

7707 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BALCERZAK N. ANN F
RAYMOND A. BALCERZAK
7707 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $281,900 G1  0.312 $350,400 

$281,900 Totals  0.312 $350,400 $68,500 
755-0152-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7711 W CEDAR

 0.312

7711 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON A. IZZO
7711 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $286,200 G1  0.312 $354,700 

$286,200 Totals  0.312 $354,700 $68,500 
755-0153-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7712 W CEDAR

 0.312

7712 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

NEVINSKI LIVING TRUST 1999
7712 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,500 G1  0.312 $367,000 

$298,500 Totals  0.312 $367,000 $68,500 
755-0154-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7715 W CEDAR

 0.312

7715 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOE CUCCIO
MARY ANN CUCCIO
7715 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,700 G1  0.312 $367,200 

$298,700 Totals  0.312 $367,200 $68,500 
755-0155-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7716 W CEDAR

 0.312

7716 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MILDRED L. OLSEN
ARTHUR E. OLSEN
7716 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $310,700 G1  0.312 $379,200 

$310,700 Totals  0.312 $379,200 $68,500 
755-0156-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7719 W CEDAR

 0.312

7719 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH M. LARSON
DONALD R. LARSON
7719 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $281,900 G1  0.312 $350,400 

$281,900 Totals  0.312 $350,400 $68,500 
755-0157-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7720 W CEDAR

 0.312

7720 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

WOODS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
ATTN JAMES J WOODS TRUSTEE
7720 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $305,400 G1  0.312 $373,900 

$305,400 Totals  0.312 $373,900 $68,500 
755-0158-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7723 W CEDAR

 0.312

7723 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GAIL A. ROHLEDER
ROBERT F. ROHLEDER
7723 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $306,700 G1  0.312 $375,200 

$306,700 Totals  0.312 $375,200 $68,500 
755-0159-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7724 W CEDAR

 0.312

7724 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GODINEZ JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 
7724 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $311,700 G1  0.312 $380,200 

$311,700 Totals  0.312 $380,200 $68,500 
755-0160-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7728 W CEDAR

 0.312

7728 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KARLA R. HARTAY
DAVID F. HARTAY
7728 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $286,100 G1  0.312 $354,600 

$286,100 Totals  0.312 $354,600 $68,500 
755-0161-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7731 W CEDAR

 0.312

7731 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANITA RABIEGA
RICHARD RABIEGA
7731 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0162-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7732 W CEDAR

 0.312

7732 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. WILKE
ELIZABETH M. WILKE
7732 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0163-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7734

 0.312

7734 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. ZIEMS
MICHAEL K. ZIEMS
7734 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $286,100 G1  0.312 $354,600 

$286,100 Totals  0.312 $354,600 $68,500 
755-0164-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7735 W CEDAR

 0.312

7735 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARNOLD G. HELING
7735 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $288,100 G1  0.312 $356,600 

$288,100 Totals  0.312 $356,600 $68,500 
755-0165-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7738 W CEDAR

 0.312

7738 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

NOREEN PAAR
JON PAAR
7738 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $293,900 G1  0.312 $362,400 

$293,900 Totals  0.312 $362,400 $68,500 
755-0166-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7740 W CEDAR

 0.312

7740 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GUNDRUM CLINTON L - REV TRUST
7740 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $300,700 G1  0.312 $369,200 

$300,700 Totals  0.312 $369,200 $68,500 
755-0167-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7741 W CEDAR

 0.312

7741 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. KAPOCIUS
VYTAUTAS F. KAPOCIUS
7741 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $288,600 G1  0.312 $357,100 

$288,600 Totals  0.312 $357,100 $68,500 
755-0168-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7744 W CEDAR

 0.312

7744 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEAN B. HELING
MICHAEL A. HELING
7744 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $302,600 G1  0.312 $371,100 

$302,600 Totals  0.312 $371,100 $68,500 
755-0169-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7745 W CEDAR

 0.312

7745 W Cedar Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET P. FINK
7745 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $298,600 G1  0.312 $367,100 

$298,600 Totals  0.312 $367,100 $68,500 
755-0170-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7703 W MAPLE

 0.312

7703 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY F. RAYNOR
7703 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $281,900 G1  0.312 $350,400 

$281,900 Totals  0.312 $350,400 $68,500 
755-0171-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7704 W MAPLE

 0.312

7704 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA A. NORUM
DONALD R. NORUM
7704 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $281,900 G1  0.312 $350,400 

$281,900 Totals  0.312 $350,400 $68,500 
755-0172-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7707 W MAPLE

 0.312

7707 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN J. WISNIEWSKI
7707 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $293,200 G1  0.312 $361,700 

$293,200 Totals  0.312 $361,700 $68,500 
755-0173-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7708 W MAPLE

 0.312

7708 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. LIVINGSTON
STEVEN P. ANDERSON
7708 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $296,400 G1  0.312 $364,900 

$296,400 Totals  0.312 $364,900 $68,500 
755-0174-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7711 W MAPLE

 0.312

7711 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. HAAS
TIMOTHY J. HAAS
7711 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $292,800 G1  0.312 $361,300 

$292,800 Totals  0.312 $361,300 $68,500 
755-0175-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7712 W MAPLE

 0.312

7712 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GARRICK ZIELINSKI
CINDA ZIELINSKI
7712 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $346,600 G1  0.312 $415,100 

$346,600 Totals  0.312 $415,100 $68,500 
755-0176-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7715 W MAPLE

 0.312

7715 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. MAGNER
7715 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $281,900 G1  0.312 $350,400 

$281,900 Totals  0.312 $350,400 $68,500 
755-0177-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7716 W MAPLE

 0.312

7716 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BLANCHE C. COMISKEY
7716 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $287,000 G1  0.312 $355,500 

$287,000 Totals  0.312 $355,500 $68,500 
755-0179-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7720 W MAPLE

 0.312

7720 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN VEIT
THADDEUS A. KRUKOWSKI
7720 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $291,800 G1  0.312 $360,300 

$291,800 Totals  0.312 $360,300 $68,500 
755-0181-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7724 W MAPLE

 0.312

7724 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

HARTAY SANDRA J - REVOCABLE TR
7724 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $294,500 G1  0.312 $363,000 

$294,500 Totals  0.312 $363,000 $68,500 
755-0182-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7727 W MAPLE

 0.312

7727 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN T. KLEINER
7727 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $284,400 G1  0.312 $352,900 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $352,900 $68,500 
755-0183-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7730 W MAPLE

 0.312

7730 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPHINE BANISZEWSKI
7730 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $306,900 G1  0.312 $375,400 

$306,900 Totals  0.312 $375,400 $68,500 
755-0184-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7731 W MAPLE

 0.312

7731 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS SCHOBERG
KEN SCHOBERG
7731 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $300,000 G1  0.312 $368,500 

$300,000 Totals  0.312 $368,500 $68,500 
755-0185-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7734 W MAPLE

 0.312

7734 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. KLECZKA
FREDERICK P. KLECZKA
7734 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $300,100 G1  0.312 $368,600 

$300,100 Totals  0.312 $368,600 $68,500 
755-0186-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7735 W MAPLE

 0.312

7735 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. SALSKE
7735 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9198

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $286,700 G1  0.312 $355,200 

$286,700 Totals  0.312 $355,200 $68,500 
755-0187-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7739 W MAPLE

 0.312

7739 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BERGNER  STEVEN AND SUE ELLEN 
7739 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9641

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $286,600 G1  0.312 $355,100 

$286,600 Totals  0.312 $355,100 $68,500 
755-0188-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7740 W MAPLE

 0.312

7740 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA H. COOPER
WILLIAM H. COOPER
7740 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9641

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $293,400 G1  0.312 $361,900 

$293,400 Totals  0.312 $361,900 $68,500 
755-0189-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7741 W MAPLE

 0.312

7741 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KOESTER  ILLEANE REVOCABLE 
TRU
7741 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9641

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $286,400 G1  0.312 $354,900 

$286,400 Totals  0.312 $354,900 $68,500 
755-0190-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7744 W MAPLE

 0.312

7744 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY J. BURCZYK
JAMES L. BURCZYK
7744 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9641

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $306,300 G1  0.312 $374,800 

$306,300 Totals  0.312 $374,800 $68,500 
755-0191-000

WHITNALL PARK TERRACE CONDO NE 9 5 21 UNIT 
7745 W MAPLE

 0.312

7745 W Maple Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN SMITH
7745 MAPLE RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9641

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,893,700 $6,280,800 G2  14.568 $10,174,500 

$6,280,800 Totals  14.568 $10,174,500 $3,893,700 
755-0192-003

CSM NO 7170 NE 9 5 21 PARCEL 1

 14.568

7139 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN STATION LLC  A DE LLC
11501 NORTHLAKE DR
CINCINNATI  OH 45249

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$376,700 $0 G2  0.703 $376,700 

$0 Totals  0.703 $376,700 $376,700 
755-0192-005

CSM 7170 NE 9 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.703

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RAWSON TRIANGLE  LLC
7231 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$668,400 $800,500 G2  1.193 $1,468,900 

$800,500 Totals  1.193 $1,468,900 $668,400 
755-0192-006

CSM 7170 NE 9 5 21 PARCEL 4

 1.193

7745 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LANDMARK CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 510870
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$686,100 $756,300 G2  1.000 $1,442,400 

$756,300 Totals  1.000 $1,442,400 $686,100 
755-0193-000

FRANKLIN PLAZA SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 1.000

7621 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROS NO 12  LLC
C/O CARISCH  INC
681 E LAKE ST STE 262
WAYZATA, MN 55391

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$603,000 $452,200 G2  1.022 $1,055,200 

$452,200 Totals  1.022 $1,055,200 $603,000 
755-0194-000

FRANKLIN PLAZA SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 1.022

7141 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SUNDANCE  INC
7915 KENSINGTON CT
BRIGHTON  MI 48116

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$615,200 $918,300 G2  1.054 $1,533,500 

$918,300 Totals  1.054 $1,533,500 $615,200 
755-0195-000

FRANKLIN PLAZA SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 1.054

7151 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

NORTH SHORE BANK F S B
15700 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$734,900 $668,600 G2  1.367 $1,403,500 

$668,600 Totals  1.367 $1,403,500 $734,900 
755-0196-000

FRANKLIN PLAZA SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 1.367

7281 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CJ PROPERTIES OF FRANKLIN  LLC
S71 W16459 GLEN COVE CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$211,900 $0 G1  6.460 $211,900 

$0 Totals  6.460 $211,900 $211,900 
755-0198-000

FRANKLIN PLAZA SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 6.460

W Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIGHTON INVESTMENT 
PROPERTIES
1810 ABBEY TRACE DR
DOVER  FL 33527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,400 $0 G2  0.270 $59,400 

$0 Totals  0.270 $59,400 $59,400 
755-0199-000

FRANKLIN PLAZA SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 1

 0.270

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VILLAGE PROPERTIES  L
7231 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,600 $0 G2  0.021 $4,600 

$0 Totals  0.021 $4,600 $4,600 
755-0200-000

FRANKLIN PLAZA SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 2

 0.021

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VILLAGE PROPERTIES  L
7231 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$498,700 $0 G2  1.440 $498,700 

$0 Totals  1.440 $498,700 $498,700 
755-1001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8385 NE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21 
LOT 1

 1.440

7181 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE DEL CARPIO PROPERTIES  
5880 S RACINE AVE
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146-4927

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$729,600 $1,306,400 G2  3.405 $2,036,000 

$1,306,400 Totals  3.405 $2,036,000 $729,600 
755-1002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8385 NE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21 
LOT 2

 3.405

7199 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN STATION LLC  A DE LLC
11501 NORTHLAKE DR
CINCINNATI  OH 45249

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,000 $0 G4  11.110 $4,000 
$145,800 $0 G5  40.500 $145,800 

$0 Totals  51.610 $149,800 $149,800 

755-9997-000

PT OF W HALF OF NE 9 5 21 LYING SELY OF SELY LI 
OF

 51.610

8301 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

RAWSON-LOOMIS  LLC
C/O MIKE IVERSON
8412 FOX RIVER RD
WATERFORD, WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,700 $785,200 G1  1.300 $940,900 

$785,200 Totals  1.300 $940,900 $155,700 
755-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1048 NE 9 5 21 LOT 1 & 
PT OF VAC

 1.300

7341 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENT  IN
140 N WILDWOOD ST
SUN PRAIRIE  WI 53590

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,500 $321,600 G1  0.970 $450,100 

$321,600 Totals  0.970 $450,100 $128,500 
755-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1048 NE 9 5 21 LOT 2 & 
PT OF VAC

 0.970

7365 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SPENCER VASSEL
7365 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $488,800 G1  0.332 $590,200 

$488,800 Totals  0.332 $590,200 $101,400 
756-0001-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.332

7337 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. KUCHTA
THOMAS J. FINIAK
7337 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $265,600 G1  0.338 $368,100 

$265,600 Totals  0.338 $368,100 $102,500 
756-0002-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.338

6811 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAM THOMS
ANGELA THOMS
6811 LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,600 $242,600 G1  0.293 $337,200 

$242,600 Totals  0.293 $337,200 $94,600 
756-0003-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.293

7302 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

MADRINA S. SMITH
HOLLIS R. SMITH
7302 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $333,500 G1  0.250 $420,600 

$333,500 Totals  0.250 $420,600 $87,100 
756-0004-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.250

7318 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. MOORE
KEVIN MOORE
7318 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $250,900 G1  0.242 $335,200 

$250,900 Totals  0.242 $335,200 $84,300 
756-0005-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.242

7334 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  FELD  ANDREW J
FELD GREGORY & JANET - IRREVOC
7334 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $215,800 G1  0.234 $297,300 

$215,800 Totals  0.234 $297,300 $81,500 
756-0006-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.234

7350 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA SCHREIBER
BRIAN BURKHART
7350 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $232,900 G1  0.234 $314,400 

$232,900 Totals  0.234 $314,400 $81,500 
756-0007-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.234

7366 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L. KOMAR
JAMES R. KOMAR
7366 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $201,400 G1  0.236 $283,600 

$201,400 Totals  0.236 $283,600 $82,200 
756-0008-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.236

7404 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. SCOTT
7404 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,100 $264,700 G1  0.224 $342,800 

$264,700 Totals  0.224 $342,800 $78,100 
756-0009-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.224

7418 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY KLOEFFLER
MARK A. KLOEFFLER
7418 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,300 $257,500 G1  0.251 $344,800 

$257,500 Totals  0.251 $344,800 $87,300 
756-0010-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.251

7432 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

AMAL I. AFIFA
MOHAMED ALATTAR
7432 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $212,500 G1  0.405 $326,600 

$212,500 Totals  0.405 $326,600 $114,100 
756-0011-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.405

7446 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN GRABARCZYK
DEBBIE M. RUFFOLO
7446 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $228,500 G1  0.356 $334,100 

$228,500 Totals  0.356 $334,100 $105,600 
756-0012-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.356

6911 W Evans Ct

Acres:Section: 

OBREMSKI INCOME TRUST DTD 9/04
6911 W EVANS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $335,800 G1  0.409 $450,600 

$335,800 Totals  0.409 $450,600 $114,800 
756-0013-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.409

6921 W Evans Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEAN RUDE
JEFFREY RUDE
6921 W EVANS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $260,700 G1  0.559 $394,000 

$260,700 Totals  0.559 $394,000 $133,300 
756-0014-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.559

6931 W Evans Ct

Acres:Section: 

EMILY A. KUCIK
CRAIG W. KUCIK
6931 W EVANS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $233,400 G1  0.378 $342,800 

$233,400 Totals  0.378 $342,800 $109,400 
756-0015-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.378

7001 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN B. JOHNSON
JERRY M. JOHNSON
7001 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $188,800 G1  0.315 $287,200 

$188,800 Totals  0.315 $287,200 $98,400 
756-0016-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 16

 0.315

7013 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. TABASKA
7013 EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $216,100 G1  0.258 $304,600 

$216,100 Totals  0.258 $304,600 $88,500 
756-0017-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 17

 0.258

7025 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI VAITKUS
THAD A. VAITKUS
7025 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $228,300 G1  0.244 $313,300 

$228,300 Totals  0.244 $313,300 $85,000 
756-0018-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 18

 0.244

7037 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE VOGEL
GLEN VOGEL
7037 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $220,700 G1  0.242 $305,000 

$220,700 Totals  0.242 $305,000 $84,300 
756-0019-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 19

 0.242

7049 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. BULLIS JR
7049 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8908

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $237,200 G1  0.242 $321,500 

$237,200 Totals  0.242 $321,500 $84,300 
756-0020-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 20

 0.242

7061 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. KOHLHAPP
JEFFREY J. KOHLHAPP
7061 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $224,600 G1  0.276 $316,300 

$224,600 Totals  0.276 $316,300 $91,700 
756-0021-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 1 LOT 21

 0.276

7073 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN S. WAGNER
7073 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $237,600 G1  0.301 $333,600 

$237,600 Totals  0.301 $333,600 $96,000 
756-0022-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.301

7301 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

DANUTA M. PROROK-DENDURA
JERZY DENDURA
7301 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $242,000 G1  0.244 $327,000 

$242,000 Totals  0.244 $327,000 $85,000 
756-0023-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.244

7317 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

LEANN M. LYONS
FERNANDO J. LYONS
7317 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $256,600 G1  0.244 $341,600 

$256,600 Totals  0.244 $341,600 $85,000 
756-0024-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.244

7333 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P. GORMAN JR
SHEENA M. GORMAN
7333 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $258,600 G1  0.244 $343,600 

$258,600 Totals  0.244 $343,600 $85,000 
756-0025-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.244

7349 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY R. GEORGE
JOSEPH BLOOM
7349 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $235,700 G1  0.244 $320,700 

$235,700 Totals  0.244 $320,700 $85,000 
756-0026-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.244

7365 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

ADRIENNE D. SCOTT
PHILIP J. SCOTT
7365 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $258,100 G1  0.273 $349,200 

$258,100 Totals  0.273 $349,200 $91,100 
756-0027-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.273

7403 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA J. DAHLBERG
7403 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $255,600 G1  0.260 $344,500 

$255,600 Totals  0.260 $344,500 $88,900 
756-0028-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.260

7421 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

HUDA KHUDHAIR
HAITHAM AL BAYATI
7421 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $249,400 G1  0.259 $338,100 

$249,400 Totals  0.259 $338,100 $88,700 
756-0029-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.259

7439 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN TRACY
7439 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $269,500 G1  0.267 $359,600 

$269,500 Totals  0.267 $359,600 $90,100 
756-0030-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.267

7467 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA GRBARCZYK
DONALD J. GRABARCZYK
7467 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 447 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,600 $214,700 G1  0.270 $305,300 

$214,700 Totals  0.270 $305,300 $90,600 
756-0031-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.270

6930 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET TALSKY
RONALD F. TALSKY
6930 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $220,600 G1  0.268 $310,900 

$220,600 Totals  0.268 $310,900 $90,300 
756-0032-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.268

7010 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY A. WANGARD
ALEX J. WANGARD
7010 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $251,600 G1  0.262 $340,800 

$251,600 Totals  0.262 $340,800 $89,200 
756-0033-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.262

7022 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE LEWANDOWSKI
CINDY LEWANDOWSKI
7022 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $269,400 G1  0.248 $355,800 

$269,400 Totals  0.248 $355,800 $86,400 
756-0034-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.248

7034 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. FROEHLICH
7034 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $209,000 G1  0.244 $294,000 

$209,000 Totals  0.244 $294,000 $85,000 
756-0035-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.244

7046 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

FLORENCE CAIG
MICHAEL JAKUBIAK
7046 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $240,300 G1  0.244 $325,300 

$240,300 Totals  0.244 $325,300 $85,000 
756-0036-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.244

7058 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHLEN FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
7222 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $252,900 G1  0.287 $346,500 

$252,900 Totals  0.287 $346,500 $93,600 
756-0037-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.287

7070 W Evans Dr

Acres:Section: 

RITA PELLER
BERNARD PELLER
7070 W EVANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,000 $240,700 G1  0.272 $331,700 

$240,700 Totals  0.272 $331,700 $91,000 
756-0038-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.272

7057 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

FOONG K. CHENG
HOWI N. KOK
7057 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $244,400 G1  0.244 $329,400 

$244,400 Totals  0.244 $329,400 $85,000 
756-0039-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.244

7045 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE MURPHY
ROBERT MURPHY
7045 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $263,400 G1  0.244 $348,400 

$263,400 Totals  0.244 $348,400 $85,000 
756-0040-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 19

 0.244

7033 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R IRWIN AND SHANNON M 
7033 ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $232,500 G1  0.262 $321,700 

$232,500 Totals  0.262 $321,700 $89,200 
756-0041-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 20

 0.262

7021 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA A. LINDNER-SCHLAIKOWSKI
DAVID A. SCHLAIKOWSKI
7021 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $238,200 G1  0.251 $325,500 

$238,200 Totals  0.251 $325,500 $87,300 
756-0042-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 21

 0.251

7009 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. PETERSON
7009 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $234,500 G1  0.258 $323,000 

$234,500 Totals  0.258 $323,000 $88,500 
756-0043-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 22

 0.258

7442 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. DOMZIL
MATHEW G. DOMZIL
7442 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $260,800 G1  0.288 $354,500 

$260,800 Totals  0.288 $354,500 $93,700 
756-0044-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 23

 0.288

7424 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN LEARY
THOMAS D. LEARY IV
7424 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,200 $276,800 G1  0.285 $370,000 

$276,800 Totals  0.285 $370,000 $93,200 
756-0045-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 24

 0.285

7406 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

BOBBIE J. SCAFFIDI
CHRISTOPHER J. SCAFFIDI
7406 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $239,300 G1  0.244 $324,300 

$239,300 Totals  0.244 $324,300 $85,000 
756-0046-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 25

 0.244

7368 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE B. WALLACK
JEFFREY S. WALLACK
7368 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $243,800 G1  0.244 $328,800 

$243,800 Totals  0.244 $328,800 $85,000 
756-0047-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 26

 0.244

7352 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

HOJNACKI KENNETH H & LINDA L-F
7352 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $273,200 G1  0.272 $364,200 

$273,200 Totals  0.272 $364,200 $91,000 
756-0048-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 27

 0.272

7336 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. KARWEIK
JOSEPH A. KARWEIK
7336 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $240,800 G1  0.272 $331,800 

$240,800 Totals  0.272 $331,800 $91,000 
756-0049-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 28

 0.272

7320 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY D. PAUCEK
7320 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $234,300 G1  0.284 $327,300 

$234,300 Totals  0.284 $327,300 $93,000 
756-0050-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 2 LOT 29

 0.284

7304 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA ELSEN
THOMAS ELSEN
7304 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $248,500 G1  0.287 $342,100 

$248,500 Totals  0.287 $342,100 $93,600 
756-0051-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.287

7009 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. SROKA
SCOT T. SROKA
7009 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $225,200 G1  0.244 $310,200 

$225,200 Totals  0.244 $310,200 $85,000 
756-0052-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.244

7327 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN VOGEL
FREDERICK T. VOGEL
7327 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $213,800 G1  0.244 $298,800 

$213,800 Totals  0.244 $298,800 $85,000 
756-0053-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.244

7341 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE WROBEL
CURTIS WROBEL
7341 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $248,800 G1  0.244 $333,800 

$248,800 Totals  0.244 $333,800 $85,000 
756-0054-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.244

7355 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON ENLOE
7355 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $227,100 G1  0.244 $312,100 

$227,100 Totals  0.244 $312,100 $85,000 
756-0055-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.244

7369 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

JOVANKA PIVAS
SAVO PIVAS
7369 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $282,400 G1  0.268 $372,700 

$282,400 Totals  0.268 $372,700 $90,300 
756-0056-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.268

7415 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

LYN MATUSZEWSKI
ANTHONY MATUSZEWSKI
7415 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $265,300 G1  0.300 $361,100 

$265,300 Totals  0.300 $361,100 $95,800 
756-0057-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.300

7002 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH NORDLIE
JOHN C. NORDLIE
7002 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $215,600 G1  0.263 $305,000 

$215,600 Totals  0.263 $305,000 $89,400 
756-0058-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.263

7024 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. OLIVE
7024 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,400 $276,200 G1  0.263 $365,600 

$276,200 Totals  0.263 $365,600 $89,400 
756-0059-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.263

7036 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

KALMERTON NANCY M REV TR DTD 
9
7036 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $251,500 G1  0.306 $348,400 

$251,500 Totals  0.306 $348,400 $96,900 
756-0060-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.306

7048 W Ernest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. RUFFING
JOHN T. RUFFING
7048 W ERNEST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,200 $281,700 G1  0.354 $386,900 

$281,700 Totals  0.354 $386,900 $105,200 
756-0061-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.354

7414 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN NOWAK
MICHAEL NOWAK
7414 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $231,900 G1  0.356 $337,500 

$231,900 Totals  0.356 $337,500 $105,600 
756-0062-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 12

 0.356

7360 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

GURJEET SINGH
SUKHDEEP SINGH
7360 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $348,300 G1  0.347 $452,300 

$348,300 Totals  0.347 $452,300 $104,000 
756-0063-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 13

 0.347

7043 W Elroy Ct

Acres:Section: 

DARYL GENGLER
7043 W ELROY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,100 $315,100 G1  0.359 $421,200 

$315,100 Totals  0.359 $421,200 $106,100 
756-0064-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 14

 0.359

7029 W Elroy Ct

Acres:Section: 

LASKY GENE D & YOLANDE M - REV
7029 W ELROY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $288,400 G1  0.361 $394,900 

$288,400 Totals  0.361 $394,900 $106,500 
756-0065-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 15

 0.361

7015 W Elroy Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANE SCHNEIDER
THOMAS SCHNEIDER
7015 W ELROY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,500 $242,200 G1  0.350 $346,700 

$242,200 Totals  0.350 $346,700 $104,500 
756-0066-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 16

 0.350

7001 W Elroy Ct

Acres:Section: 

DORIS M. CRUPI
7001 W ELROY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $225,500 G1  0.416 $341,500 

$225,500 Totals  0.416 $341,500 $116,000 
756-0067-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 17

 0.416

7014 W Elroy Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROL TAYLOR
THOMAS TAYLOR
7014 W ELROY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $230,700 G1  0.411 $345,900 

$230,700 Totals  0.411 $345,900 $115,200 
756-0068-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 18

 0.411

7026 W Elroy Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN WAGNER
MICHAEL WAGNER
7026 W ELROY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $310,100 G1  0.322 $409,800 

$310,100 Totals  0.322 $409,800 $99,700 
756-0069-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 19

 0.322

7038 W Elroy Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE JURGENS
WILLIAM JURGENS
7038 W ELROY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $258,900 G1  0.287 $352,500 

$258,900 Totals  0.287 $352,500 $93,600 
756-0070-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 20

 0.287

7057 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

SO INVESTMENTS  LLC
7111 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8104

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $247,000 G1  0.244 $332,000 

$247,000 Totals  0.244 $332,000 $85,000 
756-0071-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 21

 0.244

7045 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAN M. KRACHTT
ERNEST G. KRACHTT
7045 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $256,200 G1  0.244 $341,200 

$256,200 Totals  0.244 $341,200 $85,000 
756-0072-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 22

 0.244

7033 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. KOSTERMAN
JEREMY G. KOSTERMAN
7033 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $245,300 G1  0.244 $330,300 

$245,300 Totals  0.244 $330,300 $85,000 
756-0073-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 3 LOT 23

 0.244

7021 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN K. MONTENERO
MICHAEL P. MONTENERO
7021 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $223,100 G1  0.314 $321,400 

$223,100 Totals  0.314 $321,400 $98,300 
756-0074-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.314

6900 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA SONNENTAG
LINDA SONNENTAG
6900 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $289,200 G1  0.295 $384,200 

$289,200 Totals  0.295 $384,200 $95,000 
756-0075-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.295

6914 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAIRIN POPA
6914 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $275,800 G1  0.273 $366,900 

$275,800 Totals  0.273 $366,900 $91,100 
756-0076-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.273

6928 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDY L. SCHLICHT
6928 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,900 $217,700 G1  0.266 $307,600 

$217,700 Totals  0.266 $307,600 $89,900 
756-0077-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.266

6942 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD PARK
6942 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $262,000 G1  0.264 $351,600 

$262,000 Totals  0.264 $351,600 $89,600 
756-0078-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.264

7002 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

BLOCHOWICZ PETER R & JUDITH A-
7002 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $280,300 G1  0.264 $369,900 

$280,300 Totals  0.264 $369,900 $89,600 
756-0079-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.264

7016 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

INNA CIUMEICA
CORNEL CIUMEICA
7016 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 454 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,600 $306,500 G1  0.264 $396,100 

$306,500 Totals  0.264 $396,100 $89,600 
756-0080-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 7

 0.264

7030 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEREDITH M. YANKE
JOSHUA P. YANKE
7030 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $269,400 G1  0.264 $359,000 

$269,400 Totals  0.264 $359,000 $89,600 
756-0081-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 8

 0.264

7044 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE KROL
ROBERT R. KROL
7044 LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8905

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $268,700 G1  0.290 $362,800 

$268,700 Totals  0.290 $362,800 $94,100 
756-0082-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 4 LOT 9

 0.290

7058 W Lindner Dr

Acres:Section: 

WORTHY MELANIE A - SURVIVORS T
7058 W LINDNER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $257,500 G1  0.342 $360,700 

$257,500 Totals  0.342 $360,700 $103,200 
756-0083-001

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 5 LOT 1 AND OUTLOT 1

 0.342

7297 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. BARTOSHEVICH
7297 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $321,700 G1  0.276 $413,400 

$321,700 Totals  0.276 $413,400 $91,700 
756-0085-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 6 LOT 1

 0.276

7305 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA MASON
BRIAN MASON
7305 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $276,000 G1  0.272 $367,000 

$276,000 Totals  0.272 $367,000 $91,000 
756-0086-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 6 LOT 2

 0.272

7321 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A. MATHWIG
STEVEN P. MATHWIG
7321 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $290,600 G1  0.242 $374,900 

$290,600 Totals  0.242 $374,900 $84,300 
756-0087-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 6 LOT 3

 0.242

7337 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA HEIN
JOSEPH HEIN
7337 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,200 $252,800 G1  0.236 $335,000 

$252,800 Totals  0.236 $335,000 $82,200 
756-0089-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 7 LOT 1

 0.236

7473 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L. FLYNN
DANIEL P. FLYNN
7473 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $273,100 G1  0.236 $355,300 

$273,100 Totals  0.236 $355,300 $82,200 
756-0090-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 7 LOT 2

 0.236

7461 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLEY S. ARENDT
PETER R. ARENDT
7461 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $258,900 G1  0.234 $340,400 

$258,900 Totals  0.234 $340,400 $81,500 
756-0091-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 7 LOT 3

 0.234

7449 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRAD P. ROBERTS
7449 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $221,400 G1  0.237 $304,000 

$221,400 Totals  0.237 $304,000 $82,600 
756-0092-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 7 LOT 4

 0.237

7437 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAT MERATH
RONALD MERATH
7437 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $280,300 G1  0.242 $364,600 

$280,300 Totals  0.242 $364,600 $84,300 
756-0093-000

SOUTHVIEW EAST BLK 7 LOT 5

 0.242

7425 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

FILOMENA VELAZQUEZ
BENNY VELAZQUEZ
7425 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $342,500 G1  0.250 $429,600 

$342,500 Totals  0.250 $429,600 $87,100 
756-0096-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.250

7502 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH BABLER
BRUCE A. BABLER
7502 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $322,500 G1  0.244 $407,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.244 $407,500 $85,000 
756-0097-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.244

7490 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELISSA ELLERMANN
NICHOLAS ELLERMANN
7490 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,000 $321,500 G1  0.244 $406,500 

$321,500 Totals  0.244 $406,500 $85,000 
756-0098-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.244

7472 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. LORBIECKI
JAMES D. LORBIECKI
7472 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $319,800 G1  0.244 $404,800 

$319,800 Totals  0.244 $404,800 $85,000 
756-0099-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.244

7456 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. LONERGAN
7456 BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $317,500 G1  0.248 $403,900 

$317,500 Totals  0.248 $403,900 $86,400 
756-0100-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.248

7440 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOMON JOSEPH
STEFFY JOMON
7440 BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $327,500 G1  0.241 $411,500 

$327,500 Totals  0.241 $411,500 $84,000 
756-0101-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.241

7426 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERJONA KATROSHI
IVA INDRIT
7426 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $310,600 G1  0.239 $393,900 

$310,600 Totals  0.239 $393,900 $83,300 
756-0102-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.239

7408 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. GANNON
7408 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $366,100 G1  0.251 $453,400 

$366,100 Totals  0.251 $453,400 $87,300 
756-0103-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.251

7388 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEDAYAH HASAN
HANI Y. HASAN
7388 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $309,900 G1  0.251 $397,200 

$309,900 Totals  0.251 $397,200 $87,300 
756-0104-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.251

7384 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA ZAKSZEWSKI
PERRY ZAKSZEWSKI
7384 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,300 $300,100 G1  0.251 $387,400 

$300,100 Totals  0.251 $387,400 $87,300 
756-0105-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.251

7372 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. TREGELLAS
TERRANCE K. TREGELLAS
7372 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $350,600 G1  0.337 $452,900 

$350,600 Totals  0.337 $452,900 $102,300 
756-0106-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.337

7485 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHY PROVENZANO
NICHOLAS PROVENZANO SR
7485 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,400 $359,200 G1  0.286 $452,600 

$359,200 Totals  0.286 $452,600 $93,400 
756-0107-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.286

7463 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

HUIYING KIS
STEPHEN KIS
7463 BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $363,800 G1  0.313 $461,900 

$363,800 Totals  0.313 $461,900 $98,100 
756-0108-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.313

7403 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD W. LAMBERT
7403 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $320,400 G1  0.382 $430,500 

$320,400 Totals  0.382 $430,500 $110,100 
756-0109-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.382

7495 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. DOMZIL
GERALD R. DOMZIL
7495 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $282,600 G1  0.275 $374,100 

$282,600 Totals  0.275 $374,100 $91,500 
756-0110-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.275

7400 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

RADKE JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
7400 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $321,100 G1  0.250 $408,200 

$321,100 Totals  0.250 $408,200 $87,100 
756-0111-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.250

7380 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

GUZMAN  EDDIE M & ALICE R REVO
7380 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9754

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,300 $341,700 G1  0.297 $437,000 

$341,700 Totals  0.297 $437,000 $95,300 
756-0112-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.297

7352 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN UTLEY
WILLIAM W. WEIS
7352 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $308,300 G1  0.302 $404,500 

$308,300 Totals  0.302 $404,500 $96,200 
756-0113-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.302

7324 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

VELINKA MEDIC
SINISA MEDIC
7324 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $324,400 G1  0.314 $422,700 

$324,400 Totals  0.314 $422,700 $98,300 
756-0114-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.314

7429 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE K. SMITH
7429 BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $335,500 G1  0.328 $436,200 

$335,500 Totals  0.328 $436,200 $100,700 
756-0115-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.328

7411 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL P GILL AND JUDY A GILL 
7411 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $317,900 G1  0.238 $400,800 

$317,900 Totals  0.238 $400,800 $82,900 
756-0116-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.238

7397 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN S. MAUER
PAUL G. MAUER
7397 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $376,200 G1  0.326 $476,600 

$376,200 Totals  0.326 $476,600 $100,400 
756-0117-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.326

7433 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

TORRES FAMILY REVOC TRUST DTD 
C/O ISREAL TORRES
7433 W KARTH CT
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $330,200 G1  0.309 $427,600 

$330,200 Totals  0.309 $427,600 $97,400 
756-0118-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.309

7465 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA SHEKOSKI
7465 S KARTH DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,700 $356,300 G1  0.391 $468,000 

$356,300 Totals  0.391 $468,000 $111,700 
756-0119-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.391

7473 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAGE GARCIA
7473 S KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $455,100 G1  0.413 $570,600 

$455,100 Totals  0.413 $570,600 $115,500 
756-0120-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.413

7481 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

CALDWELL SCOTT DAVID & DAWN 
MA
7481 KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $336,700 G1  0.356 $442,300 

$336,700 Totals  0.356 $442,300 $105,600 
756-0121-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 12

 0.356

7492 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN VIJAYAN
PUTHAN M. VIJAYAN
7492 S KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $327,400 G1  0.329 $428,300 

$327,400 Totals  0.329 $428,300 $100,900 
756-0122-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 13

 0.329

7480 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

CONG DINH
CUC NGUYEN
7480 KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $339,700 G1  0.250 $426,800 

$339,700 Totals  0.250 $426,800 $87,100 
756-0123-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 14

 0.250

7468 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDRIANA LJUBIC
ALEKSAMDAR LJUBIC
7468 S KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $340,700 G1  0.244 $425,700 

$340,700 Totals  0.244 $425,700 $85,000 
756-0124-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 15

 0.244

7458 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE JORGENSEN
DAVID J. JORGENSEN
7458 S KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $358,600 G1  0.260 $447,500 

$358,600 Totals  0.260 $447,500 $88,900 
756-0125-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 16

 0.260

7448 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROLANDA TYRA
7448 S KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,100 $395,100 G1  0.273 $486,200 

$395,100 Totals  0.273 $486,200 $91,100 
756-0126-000

KARTH ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 17

 0.273

7424 S Karth Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN KEANE
ANNA LUCIUS
7424 S KARTH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,300 $332,600 G1  0.219 $408,900 

$332,600 Totals  0.219 $408,900 $76,300 
756-0130-000

KARTH ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.219

7368 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. MAHER
PATRICIA A. MILLER
7368 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8916

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $355,500 G1  0.253 $443,100 

$355,500 Totals  0.253 $443,100 $87,600 
756-0131-000

KARTH ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.253

7358 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANCESCA J. MACH
7358 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $321,000 G1  0.258 $409,500 

$321,000 Totals  0.258 $409,500 $88,500 
756-0132-000

KARTH ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.258

7349 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA M. HAHN
JASON R. HAHN
7349 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $417,700 G1  0.371 $525,900 

$417,700 Totals  0.371 $525,900 $108,200 
756-0134-000

KARTH ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 18

 0.371

7363 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. SKIERA
7363 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $242,000 G1  0.283 $334,900 

$242,000 Totals  0.283 $334,900 $92,900 
756-0135-000

KARTH ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 19

 0.283

7306 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI B. KNAPPER
TERRY L. KNAPPER
7306 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $293,200 G1  0.344 $396,700 

$293,200 Totals  0.344 $396,700 $103,500 
756-0136-000

KARTH ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.344

7490 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. DORAN
7490 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $341,100 G1  0.292 $407,200 

$341,100 Totals  0.292 $407,200 $66,100 
756-0137-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7400

 0.292

7400 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

TODRYK ALAN & JOANNE - LIVING 
7400 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $412,300 G1  0.292 $478,400 

$412,300 Totals  0.292 $478,400 $66,100 
756-0138-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7402

 0.292

7402 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

DORIAN M. KOLP
ROBERT D. KIECKBUSCH
7402 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $438,800 G1  0.292 $504,900 

$438,800 Totals  0.292 $504,900 $66,100 
756-0139-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7414

 0.292

7414 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. SCHUBERT
7414 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $412,300 G1  0.292 $478,400 

$412,300 Totals  0.292 $478,400 $66,100 
756-0140-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7416

 0.292

7416 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MATTES DANIEL G REVOC LIVING T
7416 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $309,100 G1  0.292 $375,200 

$309,100 Totals  0.292 $375,200 $66,100 
756-0141-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7386

 0.292

7386 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSANNE L. HETZEL
7386 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $285,000 G1  0.292 $351,100 

$285,000 Totals  0.292 $351,100 $66,100 
756-0142-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7388

 0.292

7388 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MEISTER DAVID F - REV LIV TRUS
7388 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $413,000 G1  0.292 $479,100 

$413,000 Totals  0.292 $479,100 $66,100 
756-0143-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7429

 0.292

7429 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

TATUM PHALANDERS & CHERYL LIVI
7429 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $399,600 G1  0.292 $465,700 

$399,600 Totals  0.292 $465,700 $66,100 
756-0144-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7431

 0.292

7431 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE M. LABODA-LEE
PATRICK M. LEE
7431 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $398,800 G1  0.292 $464,900 

$398,800 Totals  0.292 $464,900 $66,100 
756-0145-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7396

 0.292

7396 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA DE ARTEAGA
CARLOS DE ARTEAGA
7396 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9662

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $399,600 G1  0.292 $465,700 

$399,600 Totals  0.292 $465,700 $66,100 
756-0146-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7398

 0.292

7398 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

WALTZ  RICHARD WILLIAM & JOANN
7398 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $399,100 G1  0.292 $465,200 

$399,100 Totals  0.292 $465,200 $66,100 
756-0147-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7410

 0.292

7410 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

COLLA JOSEPH & MARY KAY LIVING
7410 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $400,900 G1  0.292 $467,000 

$400,900 Totals  0.292 $467,000 $66,100 
756-0148-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7412

 0.292

7412 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZIETZ MARGARET A- REVOCABLE 
TR
7412 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $430,200 G1  0.292 $496,300 

$430,200 Totals  0.292 $496,300 $66,100 
756-0149-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHAE III NW 10 5 21 
UNIT 7483

 0.292

7483 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

KNUTEL KATHRYN M - LIVING TRUS
7483 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $328,600 G1  0.292 $394,700 

$328,600 Totals  0.292 $394,700 $66,100 
756-0150-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7485

 0.292

7485 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

VITRANO JOSEPH & LINDA - REVOC
7485 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $280,200 G1  0.292 $346,300 

$280,200 Totals  0.292 $346,300 $66,100 
756-0151-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7498

 0.292

7498 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. LARSEN
ROBERT D. LARSEN
7498 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $280,200 G1  0.292 $346,300 

$280,200 Totals  0.292 $346,300 $66,100 
756-0152-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7502

 0.292

7502 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN T. KONKOL
DANIEL L. KONKOL
7502 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $478,200 G1  0.292 $544,300 

$478,200 Totals  0.292 $544,300 $66,100 
756-0153-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7468

 0.292

7468 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

WYLIE TRUST DATED 12/23/2019
7468 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $437,600 G1  0.292 $503,700 

$437,600 Totals  0.292 $503,700 $66,100 
756-0154-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7470

 0.292

7470 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

INDU M. SHAH
7470 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $405,000 G1  0.292 $471,100 

$405,000 Totals  0.292 $471,100 $66,100 
756-0155-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7479

 0.292

7479 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. WESENER
7479 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $422,200 G1  0.292 $488,300 

$422,200 Totals  0.292 $488,300 $66,100 
756-0156-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7481

 0.292

7481 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. THEISEN
7481 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $326,500 G1  0.292 $392,600 

$326,500 Totals  0.292 $392,600 $66,100 
756-0157-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7504

 0.292

7504 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

LEYNS KAREN B - REVOCABLE TRUS
7504 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $320,900 G1  0.292 $387,000 

$320,900 Totals  0.292 $387,000 $66,100 
756-0158-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7506

 0.292

7506 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. KAISER
PAUL S. KAISER
7506 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $328,700 G1  0.292 $394,800 

$328,700 Totals  0.292 $394,800 $66,100 
756-0159-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7378

 0.292

7378 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

CARLS DEBORAH L -TRUST  THE 
7378 CARTER CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $324,300 G1  0.292 $390,400 

$324,300 Totals  0.292 $390,400 $66,100 
756-0160-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7380

 0.292

7380 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

KAPELLUSCH TRUST 2012  THE 
7380 CARTER CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $443,000 G1  0.292 $509,100 

$443,000 Totals  0.292 $509,100 $66,100 
756-0161-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7392

 0.292

7392 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

HANSEN RICHARD O & DIANE L - F
7392 CARTER CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $458,300 G1  0.292 $524,400 

$458,300 Totals  0.292 $524,400 $66,100 
756-0162-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7394

 0.292

7394 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MAINELLA THEODORE & MARY 
REVOC
7394 CARTER CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $275,800 G1  0.292 $341,900 

$275,800 Totals  0.292 $341,900 $66,100 
756-0163-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7437

 0.292

7437 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

GERALDINE RULLI
7437 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $275,800 G1  0.292 $341,900 

$275,800 Totals  0.292 $341,900 $66,100 
756-0164-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7439

 0.292

7439 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  CARNON  SUSAN H
CHARNON PAUL J & SUSAN H - SUR
7439 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $422,700 G1  0.292 $488,800 

$422,700 Totals  0.292 $488,800 $66,100 
756-0165-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7449

 0.292

7449 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SINDY J. SCHMIDT
7449 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $313,900 G1  0.292 $380,000 

$313,900 Totals  0.292 $380,000 $66,100 
756-0166-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7451

 0.292

7451 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C. MOTZ
JULIE J. MOTZ
7451 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8118

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $418,600 G1  0.292 $484,700 

$418,600 Totals  0.292 $484,700 $66,100 
756-0167-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 59 AKA 7383

 0.292

7383 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE GENGLER
MICHAEL GENGLER
7383 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $418,600 G1  0.292 $484,700 

$418,600 Totals  0.292 $484,700 $66,100 
756-0168-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7385

 0.292

7385 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. PICKL
7385 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $418,600 G1  0.292 $484,700 

$418,600 Totals  0.292 $484,700 $66,100 
756-0169-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7393

 0.292

7393 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MILDRED J BROTT REVOCABLE LIVI
7393 CARTER CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $432,400 G1  0.292 $498,500 

$432,400 Totals  0.292 $498,500 $66,100 
756-0170-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7395

 0.292

7395 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANNE JANTY-HALLETT
KENNETH V. HALLETT
7395 CARTER CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $319,700 G1  0.292 $385,800 

$319,700 Totals  0.292 $385,800 $66,100 
756-0171-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7432

 0.292

7432 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA C. ANDRE
7432 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 466 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $418,600 G1  0.292 $484,700 

$418,600 Totals  0.292 $484,700 $66,100 
756-0172-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7434

 0.292

7434 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  DATKA  GORDON & LIND
DATKA TRUST DATED 6/30/98 THE 
7434 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $313,800 G1  0.292 $379,900 

$313,800 Totals  0.292 $379,900 $66,100 
756-0173-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7448

 0.292

7448 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SPINDLER KATHLEEN M - REVOCABL
7448 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $313,800 G1  0.292 $379,900 

$313,800 Totals  0.292 $379,900 $66,100 
756-0174-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7450

 0.292

7450 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. HASLBECK
7450 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $328,700 G1  0.292 $394,800 

$328,700 Totals  0.292 $394,800 $66,100 
756-0175-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 12 AKA 7464

 0.292

7464 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

KRESS  DAVID C & DEANNA C JT R
7464 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $418,600 G1  0.292 $484,700 

$418,600 Totals  0.292 $484,700 $66,100 
756-0176-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 11 AKA 7466

 0.292

7466 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

GEYER RICHARD & JO ANN-LIVING 
7466 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $414,200 G1  0.292 $480,300 

$414,200 Totals  0.292 $480,300 $66,100 
756-0177-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 35 AKA 7539

 0.292

7539 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

BOSTEDT DANIEL F & SHARON E - 
7539 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $315,800 G1  0.292 $381,900 

$315,800 Totals  0.292 $381,900 $66,100 
756-0178-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 36 AKA 7541

 0.292

7541 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

KIM FROEHLICH
DAVID FROEHLICH
7541 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $419,700 G1  0.292 $485,800 

$419,700 Totals  0.292 $485,800 $66,100 
756-0179-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7387

 0.292

7387 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE F. EVENSON
7387 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $314,900 G1  0.292 $381,000 

$314,900 Totals  0.292 $381,000 $66,100 
756-0180-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7389 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

GRACE E. MAKKAI
CARL O. PRAHL
7389 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $418,600 G1  0.292 $484,700 

$418,600 Totals  0.292 $484,700 $66,100 
756-0181-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7411 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

HELEN M. MILLER
NORMAN K. KNOX
7411 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $315,800 G1  0.292 $381,900 

$315,800 Totals  0.292 $381,900 $66,100 
756-0182-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7413 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

KERRY A. SCHELLER
7413 S WILLIAMS T
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $441,100 G1  0.292 $507,200 

$441,100 Totals  0.292 $507,200 $66,100 
756-0183-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7452 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SONDRA THIRSTON
ROBERT THIRSTON
7452 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $428,600 G1  0.292 $494,700 

$428,600 Totals  0.292 $494,700 $66,100 
756-0184-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7454 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SCHENK
ERIC SATTERWHITE
7454 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $420,600 G1  0.292 $486,700 

$420,600 Totals  0.292 $486,700 $66,100 
756-0185-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7467 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN MILLER
ROBERT M. MILLER
7467 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 468 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $313,900 G1  0.292 $380,000 

$313,900 Totals  0.292 $380,000 $66,100 
756-0186-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7469 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

LEICHTFUSS RICHARD & MARIA - R
7469 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $421,000 G1  0.292 $487,100 

$421,000 Totals  0.292 $487,100 $66,100 
756-0187-000

CARTER GROVE CONDO PHASE VII NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7480 CARTER

 0.292

7480 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

THE MILDRED R JONES REV LIV TR
7480 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $317,100 G1  0.292 $383,200 

$317,100 Totals  0.292 $383,200 $66,100 
756-0188-000

CARTER GROVE CONDO PHASE VII NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7482 CARTER

 0.292

7482 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY GRIMES
GILES GRIMES
7482 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $415,600 G1  0.292 $481,700 

$415,600 Totals  0.292 $481,700 $66,100 
756-0189-000

CARTER GROVE CONDO PHASE VII NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7397 WILLIAMS

 0.292

7397 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANAAN C CUNNINGHAM 
SURVIVOR'S
7397 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $424,400 G1  0.292 $490,500 

$424,400 Totals  0.292 $490,500 $66,100 
756-0190-000

CARTER GROVE CONDO PHASE VII NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7399 WILLIAMS

 0.292

7399 S Williams Ct

Acres:Section: 

SYLVIA MASLOWSKI
7399 S WILLIAMS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $317,100 G1  0.292 $383,200 

$317,100 Totals  0.292 $383,200 $66,100 
756-0191-000

CARTER GROVE CONDO PHASE VII NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7379 CARTER

 0.292

7379 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

KOROGHLANIAN MICHELLE R - REV 
PO BOX 320186
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6021

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $419,000 G1  0.292 $485,100 

$419,000 Totals  0.292 $485,100 $66,100 
756-0192-000

CARTER GROVE CONDO PHASE VII NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
7381 CARTER

 0.292

7381 E Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. LIEBL
CHARLES D. LIEBL
7381 CARTER CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$66,100 $425,600 G1  0.292 $491,700 

$425,600 Totals  0.292 $491,700 $66,100 
756-0193-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7463 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

WAGNER GEORGE A & CAROL J - LI
7463 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $353,900 G1  0.292 $420,000 

$353,900 Totals  0.292 $420,000 $66,100 
756-0194-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7465 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. PAUL
7465 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $430,800 G1  0.292 $496,900 

$430,800 Totals  0.292 $496,900 $66,100 
756-0195-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7415 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. BONILLA
EDWIN BONILLA
7415 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $438,500 G1  0.292 $504,600 

$438,500 Totals  0.292 $504,600 $66,100 
756-0196-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7417 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROBINSON 2011 JOINT REVOCABLE 
7417 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $427,700 G1  0.292 $493,800 

$427,700 Totals  0.292 $493,800 $66,100 
756-0197-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7516 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

KAISER BETTY A REV TRT DTD 7/1
7516 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $423,700 G1  0.292 $489,800 

$423,700 Totals  0.292 $489,800 $66,100 
756-0198-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7518 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

NANCE B. GUSAVAC
ELI GUSAVAC
7518 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $539,100 G1  0.292 $605,200 

$539,100 Totals  0.292 $605,200 $66,100 
756-0199-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHSE IX NW 10 5 21 
UNIT 7401

 0.292

7401 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

VENISE WILLIAMS
BURNEVA HOGANS
7401 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8116

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,100 $323,200 G1  0.292 $389,300 

$323,200 Totals  0.292 $389,300 $66,100 
756-0200-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IX NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7403

 0.292

7403 W Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN T. LAPINSKI
CHRISTOPHER J. LAPINSKI
7403 CARTER CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $462,100 G1  0.292 $528,200 

$462,100 Totals  0.292 $528,200 $66,100 
756-0201-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IX NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7552

 0.292

7552 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

BINDER  THOMAS F & CHRISTINE A
7552 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8123

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $323,200 G1  0.292 $389,300 

$323,200 Totals  0.292 $389,300 $66,100 
756-0202-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IX NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7554

 0.292

7554 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L. SPITTEL
CLYDE R. SPITTEL
7554 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $446,200 G1  0.292 $512,300 

$446,200 Totals  0.292 $512,300 $66,100 
756-0203-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IX NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7497

 0.292

7497 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE J. HOST
7497 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $356,600 G1  0.292 $422,700 

$356,600 Totals  0.292 $422,700 $66,100 
756-0204-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IX NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7499

 0.292

7499 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. ENDTER
7499 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $435,500 G1  0.292 $501,600 

$435,500 Totals  0.292 $501,600 $66,100 
756-0205-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IX NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7501

 0.292

7501 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN C. GERARDIN
SCOTT D. GERARDIN
7501 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $437,600 G1  0.292 $503,700 

$437,600 Totals  0.292 $503,700 $66,100 
756-0206-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 10 NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7508 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROSE POTTERS
CHRISTOPHER POTTERS
7508 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$66,100 $459,700 G1  0.292 $525,800 

$459,700 Totals  0.292 $525,800 $66,100 
756-0207-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 10 NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7521 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

PENELOPE A. WOODCOCK
PETER M. WOODCOCK
7521 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $343,400 G1  0.292 $409,500 

$343,400 Totals  0.292 $409,500 $66,100 
756-0208-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 10 NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7523 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE J. RICHTER
7523 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $467,700 G1  0.292 $533,800 

$467,700 Totals  0.292 $533,800 $66,100 
756-0209-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 10 NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7525 S Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

BETTY GRYPP
DAVID GRYPP
7525 CARTER CIR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $442,500 G1  0.292 $508,600 

$442,500 Totals  0.292 $508,600 $66,100 
756-0210-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 10 NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7532 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

LEWIS WILLIAM M & CARRIE L REV
7532 CARTER CIR N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,100 $444,600 G1  0.292 $510,700 

$444,600 Totals  0.292 $510,700 $66,100 
756-0211-000

CARTER GROVE CONDOMINIUM PHASE 10 NW 10 5 
21

 0.292

7534 N Carter Cir

Acres:Section: 

KDJD LLC A WIS LIMITED LIABILI
7402 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,200 $244,800 G1  0.440 $365,000 

$244,800 Totals  0.440 $365,000 $120,200 
756-0213-000

DOVER HILL LOT 1

 0.440

6809 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. KELLERHALS
JOSEPH S. KELLERHALLS
6809 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $279,500 G1  0.367 $387,000 

$279,500 Totals  0.367 $387,000 $107,500 
756-0214-000

DOVER HILL LOT 2

 0.367

6849 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

HERRICK  MICHAEL M & SARA F JO
6849 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8560

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$98,100 $301,900 G1  0.313 $400,000 

$301,900 Totals  0.313 $400,000 $98,100 
756-0215-000

DOVER HILL LOT 3

 0.313

7200 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCI-ANN LINNENKOHL
PAUL T. LINNENKOHL
7200 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $323,100 G1  0.298 $418,600 

$323,100 Totals  0.298 $418,600 $95,500 
756-0216-000

DOVER HILL LOT 4

 0.298

7208 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

NORIKO KOBAYASHI
TOSHIYUKI KOBAYASHI
7208 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $258,300 G1  0.523 $390,000 

$258,300 Totals  0.523 $390,000 $131,700 
756-0217-000

DOVER HILL LOT 5

 0.523

7216 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRUEGER JAMES B & ROXANNE M 
RE
7216 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $288,900 G1  0.366 $396,200 

$288,900 Totals  0.366 $396,200 $107,300 
756-0218-000

DOVER HILL LOT 6

 0.366

7224 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY BEVILACQUA
CRAIG BEVILACQUA
7224 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $250,300 G1  0.307 $347,400 

$250,300 Totals  0.307 $347,400 $97,100 
756-0219-000

DOVER HILL LOT 7

 0.307

7232 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

DORCEL N. EDMONDS
JERRY E. EDMONDS III
127 WILLOW CREEK RUN
HENDERSON  NC 27537

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $319,600 G1  0.300 $415,400 

$319,600 Totals  0.300 $415,400 $95,800 
756-0220-000

DOVER HILL LOT 8

 0.300

7244 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELROY A. MC
SCOTT MC ELROY
7244 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $423,400 G1  0.300 $519,200 

$423,400 Totals  0.300 $519,200 $95,800 
756-0221-000

DOVER HILL LOT 9

 0.300

7256 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARGOT HOFFMANN
MATTHEW HOFFMANN
7256 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,000 $268,700 G1  0.387 $379,700 

$268,700 Totals  0.387 $379,700 $111,000 
756-0222-000

DOVER HILL LOT 10

 0.387

7268 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEENAKSHI SUNDARESAN 
MUTHUSWAM
UTHRA MEENAKSHI SUNDARESAN
7268 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9053

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $288,600 G1  0.401 $402,000 

$288,600 Totals  0.401 $402,000 $113,400 
756-0223-000

DOVER HILL LOT 11

 0.401

7276 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

EVAN HOULE
ANDREA HOULE
7276 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9053

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $333,300 G1  0.391 $445,000 

$333,300 Totals  0.391 $445,000 $111,700 
756-0224-000

DOVER HILL LOT 12

 0.391

7277 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE J. OWEN
OWEN C. R D
7277 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $343,500 G1  0.315 $441,900 

$343,500 Totals  0.315 $441,900 $98,400 
756-0225-000

DOVER HILL LOT 13

 0.315

7269 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. SCHULTZ
WILLIAM K. SCHULTZ
7269 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $311,100 G1  0.324 $411,100 

$311,100 Totals  0.324 $411,100 $100,000 
756-0226-000

DOVER HILL LOT 14

 0.324

7255 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

KERRI J. PEARSON
PAUL J. PEARSON
7255 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $324,200 G1  0.298 $419,700 

$324,200 Totals  0.298 $419,700 $95,500 
756-0227-000

DOVER HILL LOT 15

 0.298

7241 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHABNAM KHAN
ALI Y. KHAN
7241 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $258,900 G1  0.303 $355,300 

$258,900 Totals  0.303 $355,300 $96,400 
756-0228-000

DOVER HILL LOT 16

 0.303

7229 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

WENDY S. HOPPE
ROBB A. HOPPE
7229 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,500 $290,700 G1  0.298 $386,200 

$290,700 Totals  0.298 $386,200 $95,500 
756-0229-000

DOVER HILL LOT 17

 0.298

7211 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D. ZURAWSKI
ANGELALEE B. LORENZ
7211 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $305,000 G1  0.325 $405,200 

$305,000 Totals  0.325 $405,200 $100,200 
756-0230-000

DOVER HILL LOT 18

 0.325

7201 S Dover Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA ZAFFKE
GARY ZAFFKE
7201 S DOVER HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $265,600 G1  0.395 $378,000 

$265,600 Totals  0.395 $378,000 $112,400 
756-0231-000

DOVER HILL LOT 19

 0.395

7202 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

TANJA MATIJAS
ALEKSANDER MATIJAS
7202 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,800 $293,000 G1  0.380 $402,800 

$293,000 Totals  0.380 $402,800 $109,800 
756-0232-000

DOVER HILL LOT 20

 0.380

7220 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEIJING BADGER  LLC
3505 STRAWBERRY LOOP
MIDDLETON  WI 53562-1186

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $281,300 G1  0.304 $377,800 

$281,300 Totals  0.304 $377,800 $96,500 
756-0233-000

DOVER HILL LOT 21

 0.304

7238 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

MILDRED COLTON
MARK F. COLTON
7238 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $287,800 G1  0.314 $386,100 

$287,800 Totals  0.314 $386,100 $98,300 
756-0234-000

DOVER HILL LOT 22

 0.314

7256 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN MORROW
7256 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $318,700 G1  0.408 $433,300 

$318,700 Totals  0.408 $433,300 $114,600 
756-0235-000

DOVER HILL LOT 23

 0.408

7266 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELYNN A. RUIZ
7266 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,200 $397,500 G1  0.371 $505,700 

$397,500 Totals  0.371 $505,700 $108,200 
756-0236-000

DOVER HILL LOT 24

 0.371

7274 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. KRUGER
RYAN N. KRUGER
7274 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,800 $351,900 G1  0.432 $470,700 

$351,900 Totals  0.432 $470,700 $118,800 
756-0237-000

DOVER HILL LOT 25

 0.432

7275 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN TAKACS ET AL
7275 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $279,700 G1  0.344 $383,200 

$279,700 Totals  0.344 $383,200 $103,500 
756-0238-000

DOVER HILL LOT 26

 0.344

7255 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. STICH
AUSTIN E. STICH
7255 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $285,300 G1  0.326 $385,700 

$285,300 Totals  0.326 $385,700 $100,400 
756-0239-000

DOVER HILL LOT 27

 0.326

7227 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN DETHLOFF
DETHLOFF FRANK
7227 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $247,600 G1  0.343 $350,900 

$247,600 Totals  0.343 $350,900 $103,300 
756-0240-000

DOVER HILL LOT 28

 0.343

7203 S Foxcroft Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. KOPER
JOSEPH P. KOPER
7203 S FOXCROFT CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $278,900 G1  0.303 $375,300 

$278,900 Totals  0.303 $375,300 $96,400 
756-0241-000

DOVER HILL LOT 29

 0.303

6980 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY E. SLEIK
RICHARD J. SLEIK
6980 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $262,300 G1  0.299 $358,000 

$262,300 Totals  0.299 $358,000 $95,700 
756-0242-000

DOVER HILL LOT 30

 0.299

6966 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET SLOTTKE
JAMES SLOTTKE
6966 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $352,600 G1  0.301 $448,600 

$352,600 Totals  0.301 $448,600 $96,000 
756-0243-000

DOVER HILL LOT 31

 0.301

6946 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANA BLEIBEL
KHALED BLEIBEL
6946 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $255,300 G1  0.331 $356,500 

$255,300 Totals  0.331 $356,500 $101,200 
756-0244-000

DOVER HILL LOT 32

 0.331

6926 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHRAF JABEEN
RAHMAN S. KHALEEL UR
6926 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $314,900 G1  0.306 $411,800 

$314,900 Totals  0.306 $411,800 $96,900 
756-0245-000

DOVER HILL LOT 33

 0.306

6906 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

SALWA TALEB
WISAM B. TALEB
6906 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $275,800 G1  0.306 $372,700 

$275,800 Totals  0.306 $372,700 $96,900 
756-0246-000

DOVER HILL LOT 34

 0.306

6860 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. HAMM
ROBERT T. HAMM
6860 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $282,000 G1  0.318 $381,000 

$282,000 Totals  0.318 $381,000 $99,000 
756-0247-000

DOVER HILL LOT 35

 0.318

6840 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN WINTERS
TIMOTHY WINTERS
6840 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $281,800 G1  0.310 $379,400 

$281,800 Totals  0.310 $379,400 $97,600 
756-0248-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 36

 0.310

7010 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

QIAN W. GAO
WAI M. CHAN
7010 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $252,300 G1  0.343 $355,600 

$252,300 Totals  0.343 $355,600 $103,300 
756-0249-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 37

 0.343

7022 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA BINCZAK
AARON BINCZAK
7022 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$106,300 $355,000 G1  0.360 $461,300 

$355,000 Totals  0.360 $461,300 $106,300 
756-0250-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 38

 0.360

7144 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

MANDY L. MICKELSON
CARL A. MICKELSON
7144 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $286,900 G1  0.358 $392,800 

$286,900 Totals  0.358 $392,800 $105,900 
756-0251-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 39

 0.358

7134 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH DORNACHER
DAVID DORNACHER
7134 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $251,400 G1  0.331 $352,600 

$251,400 Totals  0.331 $352,600 $101,200 
756-0252-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.331

7114 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE A. SCHEINKOENIG
GEORGE A. SCHEINKOENIG
7114 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $0 G1  0.278 $92,000 

$0 Totals  0.278 $92,000 $92,000 
756-0253-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.278

7100 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH BHATTI
4384 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $403,300 G1  0.344 $506,800 

$403,300 Totals  0.344 $506,800 $103,500 
756-0254-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.344

7101 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE ZALEWSKI
NICHOLAS ZALEWSKI
7101 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $310,400 G1  0.318 $409,400 

$310,400 Totals  0.318 $409,400 $99,000 
756-0255-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.318

7111 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. ALEKSANDROWICZ
JOHN A. ALEKSANDROWICZ
7111 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $291,900 G1  0.312 $389,800 

$291,900 Totals  0.312 $389,800 $97,900 
756-0256-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 44

 0.312

7121 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDJELA BABIC
NIKOLA SAVIC
7121 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,000 $247,500 G1  0.404 $361,500 

$247,500 Totals  0.404 $361,500 $114,000 
756-0257-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 45

 0.404

7131 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J. BRUSKY
RICHARD BRUSKY
7131 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $265,700 G1  0.343 $369,000 

$265,700 Totals  0.343 $369,000 $103,300 
756-0258-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 46

 0.343

7141 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR MARTIN
MITCHELL DESY
7141 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8575

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $292,900 G1  0.367 $400,400 

$292,900 Totals  0.367 $400,400 $107,500 
756-0259-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 47

 0.367

7151 S Beachwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. SCHUBRING
TODD K. SCHUBRING
7151 S BEACHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $359,400 G1  0.519 $490,900 

$359,400 Totals  0.519 $490,900 $131,500 
756-0260-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 48

 0.519

7126 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEIDRUN BLANK
MICHAEL BLANK
7126 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $352,100 G1  0.365 $459,300 

$352,100 Totals  0.365 $459,300 $107,200 
756-0261-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 49

 0.365

7134 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETH POTRYKUS
SCOTT POTRYKUS
7134 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $285,000 G1  0.308 $382,200 

$285,000 Totals  0.308 $382,200 $97,200 
756-0262-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 50

 0.308

7146 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH HART
FRANCIS P. HART III
7146 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $264,500 G1  0.301 $360,500 

$264,500 Totals  0.301 $360,500 $96,000 
756-0263-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 51

 0.301

7158 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

YILI T. CAO
7158 BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,300 $327,900 G1  0.400 $441,200 

$327,900 Totals  0.400 $441,200 $113,300 
756-0264-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 52

 0.400

7149 W Jordan Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENSEN REVOCABLE TRUST 2021
C/O JON C. TRUSTEES
7149 W JORDAN CT
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $280,000 G1  0.315 $378,400 

$280,000 Totals  0.315 $378,400 $98,400 
756-0265-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 53

 0.315

7119 W Jordan Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH C. HUMONT
7119 W JORDAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,800 $327,000 G1  0.380 $436,800 

$327,000 Totals  0.380 $436,800 $109,800 
756-0266-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 54

 0.380

7103 W Jordan Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAWN PORTER
MARK PORTER
7103 W JORDAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $277,200 G1  0.288 $370,900 

$277,200 Totals  0.288 $370,900 $93,700 
756-0267-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 55

 0.288

7102 W Jordan Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARILYNN K. GRIFFITH
7102 W JORDAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $300,600 G1  0.434 $419,800 

$300,600 Totals  0.434 $419,800 $119,200 
756-0268-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 56

 0.434

7122 W Jordan Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN S. MASLOROFF
7122 W JORDAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $320,200 G1  0.316 $418,800 

$320,200 Totals  0.316 $418,800 $98,600 
756-0269-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 57

 0.316

7051 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. HERRERA
GEORGE A. HERRERA
7051 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $284,200 G1  0.322 $383,900 

$284,200 Totals  0.322 $383,900 $99,700 
756-0270-000

DOVER HILL ADDN NO 1 LOT 58

 0.322

7017 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA M. STORMOEN
KYLE STORMOEN
7017 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$80,400 $214,900 G1  0.144 $295,300 

$214,900 Totals  0.144 $295,300 $80,400 
756-0271-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 1A

 0.144

6911 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLAIRE M. BOND
6911 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $207,600 G1  0.144 $288,000 

$207,600 Totals  0.144 $288,000 $80,400 
756-0272-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 1B

 0.144

6913 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. WATSON
6913 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $201,100 G1  0.144 $281,500 

$201,100 Totals  0.144 $281,500 $80,400 
756-0273-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 1C

 0.144

6915 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER V. NINO
VICTOR G. NINO
5282 W BEHRENDT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $221,300 G1  0.144 $301,700 

$221,300 Totals  0.144 $301,700 $80,400 
756-0274-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 1D

 0.144

6917 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. BOYER
6917 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $226,600 G1  0.144 $307,000 

$226,600 Totals  0.144 $307,000 $80,400 
756-0275-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 2A

 0.144

6921 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LETICIA SANCHEZ
ARMANDO SANCHEZ
10191 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,600 G1  0.144 $291,000 

$210,600 Totals  0.144 $291,000 $80,400 
756-0276-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 2B

 0.144

6923 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAUN M. THOMAS
TAD H. GITTINS
6923 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $209,600 G1  0.144 $290,000 

$209,600 Totals  0.144 $290,000 $80,400 
756-0277-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 2C

 0.144

6925 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JELENA GRCIC
MARKO GRCIC
6925 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$80,400 $214,900 G1  0.144 $295,300 

$214,900 Totals  0.144 $295,300 $80,400 
756-0278-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 2D

 0.144

6927 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LIPING WANG
DIANE WANG
6927 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $207,600 G1  0.144 $288,000 

$207,600 Totals  0.144 $288,000 $80,400 
756-0279-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 2E

 0.144

6929 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M. BATOG
6929 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $214,900 G1  0.144 $295,300 

$214,900 Totals  0.144 $295,300 $80,400 
756-0280-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 2F

 0.144

6931 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDY M. NASS
6931 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,900 G1  0.144 $287,300 

$206,900 Totals  0.144 $287,300 $80,400 
756-0281-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 3A

 0.144

6901 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELVIN SAMUEL SAMUEL 
JAYAKUMAR
MADHUMITA RAVIKUMAR
6901 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,900 G1  0.144 $287,300 

$206,900 Totals  0.144 $287,300 $80,400 
756-0282-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 3B

 0.144

6903 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. BERKOPEC
6903 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,900 G1  0.144 $287,300 

$206,900 Totals  0.144 $287,300 $80,400 
756-0283-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 3C

 0.144

6905 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHATTARI DISSANAYAKE
UDESHKA GUNAWARDENA
6905 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,900 G1  0.144 $287,300 

$206,900 Totals  0.144 $287,300 $80,400 
756-0284-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO NW 10 5 21 UNIT 3D

 0.144

6907 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER JONES
6907 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$80,400 $206,100 G1  0.144 $286,500 

$206,100 Totals  0.144 $286,500 $80,400 
756-0285-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE II NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
4-1

 0.144

7001 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEROME J. TILLEY
8354 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $211,700 G1  0.144 $292,100 

$211,700 Totals  0.144 $292,100 $80,400 
756-0286-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE II NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
4-2

 0.144

7003 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZANYAR RANYA
HAWZHIN RANYA
7003 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $207,400 G1  0.144 $287,800 

$207,400 Totals  0.144 $287,800 $80,400 
756-0287-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE II NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
4-3

 0.144

7005 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY JO STEFFEN
7005 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8113

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $208,300 G1  0.144 $288,700 

$208,300 Totals  0.144 $288,700 $80,400 
756-0288-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE II NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
4-4

 0.144

7007 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. NOLL
JOHN R. NOLL
7007 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,400 G1  0.144 $290,800 

$210,400 Totals  0.144 $290,800 $80,400 
756-0289-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE II NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
4-5

 0.144

7009 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. CADOTTE
ANTHONY L. MILCZAREK
7009 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,200 G1  0.144 $286,600 

$206,200 Totals  0.144 $286,600 $80,400 
756-0290-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE II NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
4-6

 0.144

7011 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MILCZAREK
7011 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $204,500 G1  0.144 $284,900 

$204,500 Totals  0.144 $284,900 $80,400 
756-0291-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE III NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
6-1

 0.144

7021 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DORIS H KRIEHN TRUST/ KRIEHN L
11122 DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,400 $208,300 G1  0.144 $288,700 

$208,300 Totals  0.144 $288,700 $80,400 
756-0292-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE III NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
6-2

 0.144

7023 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE LOVREK-PARSONS
ROBERT PARSONS
7023 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $204,000 G1  0.144 $284,400 

$204,000 Totals  0.144 $284,400 $80,400 
756-0293-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE III NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
6-3

 0.144

7025 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA S. BERGEMAN
JAMES T. BERGEMAN
7025 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,200 G1  0.144 $286,600 

$206,200 Totals  0.144 $286,600 $80,400 
756-0294-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE III NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
6-4

 0.144

7027 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAVLIK 2007 REVOCABLE TRUST
7027 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $208,300 G1  0.144 $288,700 

$208,300 Totals  0.144 $288,700 $80,400 
756-0295-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE III NW 10 5 21 UNT 
6-5

 0.144

7029 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW A. KRAUTER
7029 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $204,100 G1  0.144 $284,500 

$204,100 Totals  0.144 $284,500 $80,400 
756-0296-000

WESTMINSTER CONDO PHASE III NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
6-6

 0.144

7031 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE L. MCLELLAN
7031 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,200 G1  0.144 $286,600 

$206,200 Totals  0.144 $286,600 $80,400 
756-0297-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE IV NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
9-1

 0.144

7101 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA ZIEGLER
CHARLES ZIEGLER
7101 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $211,100 G1  0.144 $291,500 

$211,100 Totals  0.144 $291,500 $80,400 
756-0298-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE IV NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
9-2

 0.144

7103 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  WICK  GINA & DERANGO
DERANGO ROCCO - IRREVOCABLE 
TR
7103 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,400 $210,400 G1  0.144 $290,800 

$210,400 Totals  0.144 $290,800 $80,400 
756-0299-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE IV NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
9-3

 0.144

7105 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA K. GEBHARDT
7105 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $206,500 G1  0.144 $286,900 

$206,500 Totals  0.144 $286,900 $80,400 
756-0300-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE IV NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
9-4

 0.144

7107 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PENNY A. GNAS
JERRY P. GNAS
7107 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $214,400 G1  0.144 $294,800 

$214,400 Totals  0.144 $294,800 $80,400 
756-0301-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
5-1

 0.144

7081 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GMEINER JAMES & JUDY - LIVING 
7081 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,400 G1  0.144 $290,800 

$210,400 Totals  0.144 $290,800 $80,400 
756-0302-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
5-2

 0.144

7083 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES MACPHERSON
7083 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8113

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,400 G1  0.144 $290,800 

$210,400 Totals  0.144 $290,800 $80,400 
756-0303-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
5-3

 0.144

7085 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREENMEIER DOUGLAS & LYNNORE 
-
7085 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $218,900 G1  0.144 $299,300 

$218,900 Totals  0.144 $299,300 $80,400 
756-0304-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
5-4

 0.144

7087 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. CHANDEK
7087 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $218,500 G1  0.144 $298,900 

$218,500 Totals  0.144 $298,900 $80,400 
756-0305-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
8-1

 0.144

7041 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH VALDEZ
JESUS VALDEZ
7041 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,400 $212,600 G1  0.144 $293,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.144 $293,000 $80,400 
756-0306-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
8-3

 0.144

7043 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE RUDELLA
7043 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $208,200 G1  0.144 $288,600 

$208,200 Totals  0.144 $288,600 $80,400 
756-0307-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
8-3

 0.144

7045 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WESLEY E. BERGER
7045 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,400 G1  0.144 $290,800 

$210,400 Totals  0.144 $290,800 $80,400 
756-0308-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
8-4

 0.144

7047 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL MEY
7047 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $212,600 G1  0.144 $293,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.144 $293,000 $80,400 
756-0309-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
8-5

 0.144

7049 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MALINA NOVAKOVIC
MIODRAG NOVAKOVIC
7049 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $208,300 G1  0.144 $288,700 

$208,300 Totals  0.144 $288,700 $80,400 
756-0310-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOS PHASE V NW 10 5 21 UNIT 
8-6

 0.144

7051 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD S. GROBELNY
7051 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,800 G1  0.144 $291,200 

$210,800 Totals  0.144 $291,200 $80,400 
756-0311-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7-1

 0.144

7071 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAYLENE D. WIESE
7071 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $214,800 G1  0.144 $295,200 

$214,800 Totals  0.144 $295,200 $80,400 
756-0312-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7-2

 0.144

7069 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDRIJANA KUZMANOVIC
SRDAN KUZMANOVIC
7069 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,400 $210,400 G1  0.144 $290,800 

$210,400 Totals  0.144 $290,800 $80,400 
756-0313-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7-3

 0.144

7067 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FELISSA K. LEE
8700 N PORT WASHINGTON RD #202
FOX POINT  WI 53217

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $212,600 G1  0.144 $293,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.144 $293,000 $80,400 
756-0314-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7-4

 0.144

7065 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

GORAN VLATKOVIC
7065 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $219,400 G1  0.144 $299,800 

$219,400 Totals  0.144 $299,800 $80,400 
756-0315-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7-5

 0.144

7063 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. ANDRASKI
7063 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,500 G1  0.144 $290,900 

$210,500 Totals  0.144 $290,900 $80,400 
756-0316-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 7-6

 0.144

7061 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE GARCIA
ANTHONY PETTIS
7061 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $219,600 G1  0.144 $300,000 

$219,600 Totals  0.144 $300,000 $80,400 
756-0317-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 10-1

 0.144

7141 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL L. CZARNOTA
CHRISTINE A. CZARNOTA
7141 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $214,800 G1  0.144 $295,200 

$214,800 Totals  0.144 $295,200 $80,400 
756-0318-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 10-2

 0.144

7139 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. KURZ
7139 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,400 G1  0.144 $290,800 

$210,400 Totals  0.144 $290,800 $80,400 
756-0319-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 10-3

 0.144

7137 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANA L. HILL
CHRISTOPHER A. HILL
7137 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,400 $212,600 G1  0.144 $293,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.144 $293,000 $80,400 
756-0320-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 10-4

 0.144

7135 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE TSOUNIS
DEAN TSOUNIS
7135 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $214,800 G1  0.144 $295,200 

$214,800 Totals  0.144 $295,200 $80,400 
756-0321-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 10-5

 0.144

7133 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL WESOLOWSKI
7133 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8104

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $210,500 G1  0.144 $290,900 

$210,500 Totals  0.144 $290,900 $80,400 
756-0322-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI NW 10 5 
21 UNIT 10-6

 0.144

7131 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN C. KRZYZANOWSKI
7131 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $212,600 G1  0.144 $293,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.144 $293,000 $80,400 
756-0323-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VII

 0.144

7111 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

OBERBRUNNER  SARAH A 
REVOCABLE
7111 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8104

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $217,100 G1  0.144 $297,500 

$217,100 Totals  0.144 $297,500 $80,400 
756-0324-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VII

 0.144

7113 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY M. THOMPSON
PETER A. THOMPSON
7113 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $212,600 G1  0.144 $293,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.144 $293,000 $80,400 
756-0325-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VII

 0.144

7115 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIA J JANSKY REV TRUST 8/22/
C/O JULIA JANSKY J. AS TRUSTEE
7115 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $214,900 G1  0.144 $295,300 

$214,900 Totals  0.144 $295,300 $80,400 
756-0326-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VII

 0.144

7117 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE HUBMANN
CHARLES HUBMANN
7117 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,400 $217,100 G1  0.144 $297,500 

$217,100 Totals  0.144 $297,500 $80,400 
756-0327-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VII

 0.144

7119 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAMERON LU
7119 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $212,700 G1  0.144 $293,100 

$212,700 Totals  0.144 $293,100 $80,400 
756-0328-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VII

 0.144

7121 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LARKIN  CHERRE L REVOCABLE LIV
7121 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8104

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $217,700 G1  0.144 $298,100 

$217,700 Totals  0.144 $298,100 $80,400 
756-0329-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7151 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY M. MOONEY
7151 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $217,700 G1  0.144 $298,100 

$217,700 Totals  0.144 $298,100 $80,400 
756-0330-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7153 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIRVIN L. KNOX
CAROLINE D. MURRAY
7153 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $217,700 G1  0.144 $298,100 

$217,700 Totals  0.144 $298,100 $80,400 
756-0331-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7155 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORINA M. BAYLON
JONATHAN A. BAYLON
7155 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $217,700 G1  0.144 $298,100 

$217,700 Totals  0.144 $298,100 $80,400 
756-0332-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7157 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JODIE L. REBILLOT
TODD J. REBILLOT
7157 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $217,700 G1  0.144 $298,100 

$217,700 Totals  0.144 $298,100 $80,400 
756-0333-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7159 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SO INVESTMENTS  LLC
7111 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,400 $217,700 G1  0.144 $298,100 

$217,700 Totals  0.144 $298,100 $80,400 
756-0334-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7161 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. SCHULTZ
7161 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $212,600 G1  0.144 $293,000 

$212,600 Totals  0.144 $293,000 $80,400 
756-0335-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7171 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

UMASHANKAR 
VENKATASUBRAMANIAN
7171 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $216,600 G1  0.144 $297,000 

$216,600 Totals  0.144 $297,000 $80,400 
756-0336-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7173 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE L. FISCHER
MICHAEL J. FISCHER
7173 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $222,700 G1  0.144 $303,100 

$222,700 Totals  0.144 $303,100 $80,400 
756-0337-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7175 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHEW K. SHERLOWSKY
RUDOLPH G. SHERLOWSKY
7175 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $214,400 G1  0.144 $294,800 

$214,400 Totals  0.144 $294,800 $80,400 
756-0338-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7177 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. HARWOOD
STEVEN R. HARWOOD
PO BOX 320225
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $224,100 G1  0.144 $304,500 

$224,100 Totals  0.144 $304,500 $80,400 
756-0339-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7179 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEAH M. JAJTNER
DEAN A. JAJTNER
7179 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,400 $212,200 G1  0.144 $292,600 

$212,200 Totals  0.144 $292,600 $80,400 
756-0340-000

WESTMINSTER CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VIII

 0.144

7181 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE TSOUNIS
7181 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,700 $213,200 G1  0.764 $315,900 

$213,200 Totals  0.764 $315,900 $102,700 
756-9992-002

CSM NO 1968 NW 10 5 21 EXC PART FOR DRIVE

 0.764

7131 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN L. SCHULTZ
ROBERTS VINCENT G & BEVERLY JE
7131 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,800 $1,400 G2  1.994 $140,200 

$1,400 Totals  1.994 $140,200 $138,800 
756-9993-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4483 NW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.994

7401 W Rawson Ave Unit A

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN RAWSON  LLC
121 NATIONAL DR
PINEHURST  NC 28374-8166

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$923,400 $473,500 G2  1.239 $1,396,900 

$473,500 Totals  1.239 $1,396,900 $923,400 
756-9993-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4828 NW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 1.239

7100 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JP MORGAN CHASE NA
C/O LEASE ADMINISTRATION
1111 POLARIS PKWY STE 1J
COLUMBUS, OH 43240

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$646,700 $974,700 G2  0.933 $1,621,400 

$974,700 Totals  0.933 $1,621,400 $646,700 
756-9993-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4828 NW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 0.933

7501 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MCDONALD'S REAL ESTATE CO
ATTN TAX DEPARTMENT
110 N CARPENTER ST DEPT #027
CHICAGO  IL 60607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$458,300 $649,100 G2  1.003 $1,107,400 

$649,100 Totals  1.003 $1,107,400 $458,300 
756-9993-011

C S M NO 5401 NW 10 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.003

7260 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

GUARDING YOUR INVESTMENTS  
LLC
PO BOX 210317
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$259,300 $0 G1  10.810 $259,300 

$0 Totals  10.810 $259,300 $259,300 
756-9993-012

C S M NO 5401 NW 10 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 10.810

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

INITECH  LLC
6151 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,500 $7,700 G2  1.963 $146,200 

$7,700 Totals  1.963 $146,200 $138,500 
756-9993-013

CSM NO 5689 NW 1/4 SEC 10 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.963

7401 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN RAWSON  LLC
121 NATIONAL DR
PINEHURST  NC 28374-8166

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$598,200 $0 G2  3.614 $598,200 

$0 Totals  3.614 $598,200 $598,200 
756-9993-016

CSM NO 6313 NW 10 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 3.614

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

INITECH  LLC
6151 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$397,000 $853,400 G2  1.033 $1,250,400 

$853,400 Totals  1.033 $1,250,400 $397,000 
756-9993-017

CSM NO 6811 NW 10 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.033

7215 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CCLD ENTERPRISES  LLC
6910 W HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$575,500 $0 G2  1.747 $575,500 

$0 Totals  1.747 $575,500 $575,500 
756-9993-018

CSM NO 6811 NW 10 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.747

7255 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN RAWSON  LLC
121 NATIONAL DR
PINEHURST  NC 28374-8166

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,300 $0 G2  0.380 $86,300 

$0 Totals  0.380 $86,300 $86,300 
756-9993-019

CSM NO 6811 NW 10 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 0.380

7295 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN RAWSON  LLC
121 NATIONAL DR
PINEHURST  NC 28374-8166

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$953,800 $3,107,200 G2  1.607 $4,061,000 

$3,107,200 Totals  1.607 $4,061,000 $953,800 
756-9993-020

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8318 NW 10-5-21 LOT 1

 1.607

7130 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MD-2 IV LLC AND MD-III  LLC
C/O WALGREEN CO - STORE #15020
417 1ST AVE SE
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52401

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,931,600 $1,648,300 G2  10.097 $4,579,900 

$1,648,300 Totals  10.097 $4,579,900 $2,931,600 
756-9993-021

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8318 NW 10-5-21 LOT 2

 10.097

7154 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

INITECH  LLC
6151 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,200 $363,200 G1  0.558 $476,400 

$363,200 Totals  0.558 $476,400 $113,200 
756-9994-009

CSM NO 5489 NW 10 5 21 PARCEL 1 EXC PT COM SE 
COR

 0.558

7440 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JOANN H. KARTH
RICHARD A. KARTH
7440 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,500 $421,200 G1  0.361 $527,700 

$421,200 Totals  0.361 $527,700 $106,500 
756-9994-010

CSM NO 7151 NW 10 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.361

7545 W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE KARTH
THOMAS KARTH
7545 W BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,400 $185,700 G1  0.617 $301,100 

$185,700 Totals  0.617 $301,100 $115,400 
756-9994-012

CSM NO 7151 NW 10 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.617

7460 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KARTH  JACQUELINE L REVOC TRUS
KARTH ROBERT F REVOC TRUST
7460 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $0 G1  0.625 $136,100 

$0 Totals  0.625 $136,100 $136,100 
756-9994-014

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7151 NW 10-5-21 
PARCEL 2 & OUTLOT 1

 0.533

W Brunn Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS KARTH
JAMIE KARTH
7545 BRUNN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $250,300 G1  0.267 $340,400 

$250,300 Totals  0.267 $340,400 $90,100 
756-9995-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3343 NW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.267

7395 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JACKSON XIONG
JENNY YANG
7395 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $234,700 G1  0.462 $358,800 

$234,700 Totals  0.462 $358,800 $124,100 
756-9995-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3343 NW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.462

7401 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE GRIFFITHS
ROBERT GRIFFITHS
7401 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $303,000 G1  0.436 $422,500 

$303,000 Totals  0.436 $422,500 $119,500 
756-9995-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3343 NW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.436

7447 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MIGACZ JOHN M & BARBARA D - LI
7447 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,400 $228,900 G1  0.998 $381,300 

$228,900 Totals  0.998 $381,300 $152,400 
756-9996-000

N 150 FT OF E 290.40 FT OF SE QUAR OF NW 10 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.998

7309 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KORY PILKINGTON
ARTHUR PILKINGTON
7309 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$136,200 $237,300 G1  0.627 $373,500 

$237,300 Totals  0.627 $373,500 $136,200 
756-9997-000

N 150 FT OF S 878.40 FT OF E 181.51 FT OF NW 10 5 
21 CON

 0.627

7371 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

POLKI SANDRA REVOCABLE LIVING 
7371 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,000 $234,200 G1  0.623 $370,200 

$234,200 Totals  0.623 $370,200 $136,000 
756-9998-000

N 150 FT OF S 728.40 FT OF E 181.51 FT OF NW 10 5 
21 CON

 0.623

7391 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB SPEAKS
7391 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,900 $151,400 G1  1.499 $309,300 

$151,400 Totals  1.499 $309,300 $157,900 
756-9999-000

S 256.20 FT OF E 255.04 FT OF NW 10 5 21 CONT 
1.50 ACS

 1.499

7461 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGEL TABER
7461 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  5.853 $0 

$0 Totals  5.853 $0 $0 
757-9969-001

E 544.50 FT OF N 40 ACS OF NE 10 5 21 EXC W 
107.09 FT

 5.853

5713 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0781

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.610 $0 

$0 Totals  1.610 $0 $0 
757-9970-001

COM E LI 661.83 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 10 5 21 TH 
W

 1.610

5713 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0781

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.900 $0 

$0 Totals  1.900 $0 $0 
757-9971-001

COM IN E LI 821.83 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 10 5 21 
TH S

 1.900

5713 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0781

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.403 $0 

$0 Totals  2.403 $0 $0 
757-9972-001

COM IN E LINE 1010.65 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 10 5 
21 TH S

 2.403

5713 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0781

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 G3  30.195 $0 

$0 Totals  30.195 $0 $0 
757-9973-001

COM IN S LI OF N 1/2 OF NE 10 5 21 1252.25 FT E OF 
W 1/4 SEC LI TH S 38.66 FT SELY 550.13 FT TO CEN 
LI OF ROOT RIVER TH N & NWLY ALG SD LI TO S LI 

 30.195

6211 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  0.329 $0 

$0 Totals  0.329 $0 $0 
757-9974-000

E 82 FT OF W 1425.91 FT OF N 250 FT OF NE 10 5 21 
EXC N

 0.329

6311 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN CO  INC
PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0781

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$245,500 $0 G2  0.700 $245,500 

$0 Totals  0.700 $245,500 $245,500 
757-9975-000

E 174.24 FT OF W 1343.91 FT OF N 250 FT OF NE 10 
5 21

 0.700

6331 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G4  6.000 $2,100 
$35,000 $0 G5  9.710 $35,000 

$0 Totals  15.710 $37,100 $37,100 

757-9976-000

COM NW COR OF NE 10 5 21 TH E 1169.67 FT S 
661.44 FT W

 15.710

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$33,300 $0 G1  3.060 $33,300 

$0 Totals  3.060 $33,300 $33,300 
757-9977-000

COM IN N LI 439.75 FT E OF NW COR OF S HALF OF 
N HALF

 3.060

6600 W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  1.170 $0 

$0 Totals  1.170 $0 $0 
757-9978-000

COM 661.32FT S OF NW COR NE 10 5 21 TH S 10 FT 
E 45 FT

 1.170

6600 W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS
ATTN HUNGER TASK FORCE - THE F
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.750 $0 

$0 Totals  0.750 $0 $0 
757-9979-000

COM 671.32 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 10 5 21 & 45 FT 
E &

 0.750

6550 W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS
ATTN HUNGER TASK FORCE - THE F
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$86,900 $0 G1  0.440 $86,900 

$0 Totals  0.440 $86,900 $86,900 
757-9980-000

COM IN W LI 671.32 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 10 5 21 
& 45 FT

 0.440

6526 W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  2.280 $0 

$0 Totals  2.280 $0 $0 
757-9981-000

COM IN S LI 792.50 FT E OF SW COR OF N HALF OF 
NE 10 5

 2.280

W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $278,200 G1  1.060 $388,800 

$278,200 Totals  1.060 $388,800 $110,600 
757-9982-000

COM IN S LI 578.75 FT E OF SW COR OF N HALF OF 
NE 10 5

 1.060

6545 W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERALYN G. OTT
DAVID A. OTT
6545 W ROOT RIVER RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  1.610 $0 

$0 Totals  1.610 $0 $0 
757-9983-000

COM IN S LI 578.75 FT E OF SW COR OF N HALF OF 
NE 10 5

 1.610

W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $237,700 G1  0.700 $338,400 

$237,700 Totals  0.700 $338,400 $100,700 
757-9984-000

E 263.75 FT OF W 578.75 FT OF S 130 FT OF N HALF 
OF NE

 0.700

7270 S Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALMA M KINZIGER TRUSTEE OF THE
7270 HILLSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,700 $0 G1  0.800 $143,700 

$0 Totals  0.800 $143,700 $143,700 
757-9985-000

N 131.75 FT OF S 261.75 FT OF E 263.75 FT OF W 
578.75

 0.800

S Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALMA M KINZIGER TRUSTEE OF THE
7270 HILLSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,800 $143,800 G1  0.830 $248,600 

$143,800 Totals  0.830 $248,600 $104,800 
757-9986-000

COM 315 FT E & 261.75 FT N OF SW COR OF N HALF 
OF NE 10

 0.830

6601 W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE WOJCIECHOWSKI
6601 W ROOT RIVER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$110,500 $210,000 G1  1.047 $320,500 

$210,000 Totals  1.047 $320,500 $110,500 
757-9987-001

COM IN W LINE 671.32 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 
10-5-21 TH E 4

 1.047

6725 W Root River Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE E. PRITCHETT
6725 W ROOT RIVER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,100 $180,400 G1  1.490 $314,500 

$180,400 Totals  1.490 $314,500 $134,100 
757-9990-002

COM IN W LI 860.89 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 10 5 21 
TH E

 1.490

7236 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES RICHEY
7236 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,400 $276,500 G1  0.530 $371,900 

$276,500 Totals  0.530 $371,900 $95,400 
757-9992-000

E 130 FT OF W 315 FT OF S 231.75 FT OF N HALF OF 
NE 10

 0.530

7261 S Hillside Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHAUNCEY M. TURZINSKI
ERNIE P. TURZINSKI
7261 S HILLSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $208,900 G1  0.610 $324,100 

$208,900 Totals  0.610 $324,100 $115,200 
757-9993-000

S 173.75 FT OF W 185 FT OF N HALF OF NE 10 5 21 
CONT

 0.610

7270 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. BOLLIS
RICHARD A. BOLLIS
7270 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,900 $0 G1  1.000 $10,900 
$3,500 $0 G4  10.000 $3,500 

$50,100 $0 G5  13.900 $50,100 

$0 Totals  24.900 $64,500 $64,500 

757-9994-001

W 1000 FT OF S HALF OF NE 10 5 21 EXC COM SW 
COR SD QUAR TH

 24.900

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,500 $529,800 G1  0.749 $671,300 

$529,800 Totals  0.749 $671,300 $141,500 
757-9994-003

CSM NO 6701 NE 10 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.749

7330 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

POONAM ARORA
7330 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,900 $322,800 G1  1.595 $481,700 

$322,800 Totals  1.595 $481,700 $158,900 
757-9994-004

CSM NO 6701 NE 10 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.595

7360 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CARYN C. THACKER
CRAIG S. THACKER
7360 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$133,300 $233,400 G1  0.560 $366,700 

$233,400 Totals  0.560 $366,700 $133,300 
757-9995-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 479 NE 10 5 21 LOT 1

 0.560

7410 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

GWYN M. POKRZEWINSKI
BRANDON M. POKRZEWINSKI
7410 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,600 $400,200 G1  0.590 $534,800 

$400,200 Totals  0.590 $534,800 $134,600 
757-9996-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 539 NE 10 5 21 LOT 1

 0.590

7430 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. PAULL
JONATHAN M. PAULL
7430 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $246,200 G1  0.500 $376,900 

$246,200 Totals  0.500 $376,900 $130,700 
757-9997-000

W 208.71 FT OF N 122.20 FT OF S 330.91 FT OF NE 
10 5 21

 0.500

7460 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JESUS M. HERNANDEZ
7460 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,900 $256,000 G1  0.780 $398,900 

$256,000 Totals  0.780 $398,900 $142,900 
757-9998-000

S 208.71 FT OF W 208.71 FT OF NE 10 5 21 CONT 1 
ACRE

 0.780

7470 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

GEOFFREY T. FISCHER
7470 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  48.356 $0 

$0 Totals  48.356 $0 $0 
757-9999-000

S HALF NE 10 5 21 EXC W 1000 FT & EXC COM 
1252.25 FT E O

 48.356

W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,900 $110,900 G2  0.438 $339,800 

$110,900 Totals  0.438 $339,800 $228,900 
758-9985-000

N 177 FT OF E 247 FT OF NW 11 5 21 EXC N 75 FT & 
EXC E

 0.438

5111 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,800 $181,000 G1  1.310 $336,800 

$181,000 Totals  1.310 $336,800 $155,800 
758-9986-001

COM 614.76 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 11 5 21 TH WLY 
360.40 FT

 1.310

7201 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 G3  19.409 $0 

$0 Totals  19.409 $0 $0 
758-9987-002

COM 177 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 11 5 21 TH SLY 
437.76 FT WLY

 19.409

5335 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $208,400 G2  0.550 $292,700 

$208,400 Totals  0.550 $292,700 $84,300 
758-9987-003

CSM NO 6344 NW 11 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.550

7151 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  0.420 $0 

$0 Totals  0.420 $0 $0 
758-9988-000

N 323.75 FT OF E 73 FT OF W HALF OF NW 11 5 21 
EXC N 75

 0.420

5507 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0781

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$435,000 $806,700 G2  0.943 $1,241,700 

$806,700 Totals  0.943 $1,241,700 $435,000 
758-9989-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6628 NW 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.943

5525 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

TENTH BAY  LLC
8001 DREW AVE
BURR RIDGE  IL 60527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$435,000 $821,300 G2  0.943 $1,256,300 

$821,300 Totals  0.943 $1,256,300 $435,000 
758-9989-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6628 NW 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.943

5517 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

D & J GIRARD HOLDINGS  LLC
10820 N CEDARBURG RD
MEQUON  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$446,000 $205,700 G2  0.971 $651,700 

$205,700 Totals  0.971 $651,700 $446,000 
758-9990-000

N 323.75 FT OF W 170 FT OF E 573.66 FT OF W HALF 
OF NW 1

 0.971

5621 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D. SCHWEITZER
5621 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  45.312 $0 

$0 Totals  45.312 $0 $0 
758-9991-000

E 50 ACS OF W HALF OF NW 11 5 21 EXC N 323.75 FT 
OF E

 45.312

5713 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0781

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 G3  1.725 $0 

$0 Totals  1.725 $0 $0 
758-9992-000

E 160 FT OF N 544.50 FT OF W 30 ACS OF NW 11 5 21 
EXC N

 1.725

5713 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  27.428 $0 

$0 Totals  27.428 $0 $0 
758-9993-000

W 30 ACS OF NW 11 5 21 EXC E 160 FT OF N 544.50 
FT & EXC

 27.428

5713 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$255,200 $0 G2  6.250 $255,200 
$32,900 $0 G5  3.290 $32,900 

$0 Totals  9.540 $288,100 $288,100 

758-9994-000

N 332.01 FT OF S 1827.64 FT OF E HALF OF NW 11 5 
21 CONT

 9.540

7241 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$353,400 $0 G2  11.210 $353,400 
$54,600 $0 G5  5.460 $54,600 

$0 Totals  16.670 $408,000 $408,000 

758-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1351 NW 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 16.670

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $170,500 G1  0.234 $252,000 

$170,500 Totals  0.234 $252,000 $81,500 
758-9995-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4802 NW 11 5 21 LOT 1

 0.234

7301 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

THORNCREST PROPERTIES  LLC
4604 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,900 $142,700 G1  1.320 $298,600 

$142,700 Totals  1.320 $298,600 $155,900 
758-9995-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4802 NW 11 5 21 LOT 2

 1.320

7283 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

THORNCREST PROPERTIES  LLC
4604 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,900 $0 G1  0.820 $122,900 

$0 Totals  0.820 $122,900 $122,900 
758-9996-000

E 335 FT OF N 130 FT OF S 961.22 FT OF NW 11 5 21 
CONT

 0.820

7351 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$126,600 $0 G1  0.920 $126,600 

$0 Totals  0.920 $126,600 $126,600 
758-9997-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 511 NW 11 5 21 EXC W 60 
FT

 0.920

7369 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$562,000 $0 G2  21.880 $562,000 
$63,900 $0 G5  6.390 $63,900 

$0 Totals  28.270 $625,900 $625,900 

758-9998-001

COM IN S LI 393 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 11 5 21 TH 
W

 28.270

7395 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,100 $0 G1  1.490 $134,100 

$0 Totals  1.490 $134,100 $134,100 
758-9999-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 510 NW 11 5 21 EXC W 60 
FT

 1.490

7465 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE AND DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,300 $120,500 G1  0.652 $257,800 

$120,500 Totals  0.652 $257,800 $137,300 
759-0001-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 1 BLK 1 & S 25 FT 
OF VAC

 0.652

4741 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. VLACH
4741 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $121,100 G1  0.610 $256,600 

$121,100 Totals  0.610 $256,600 $135,500 
759-0002-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 2 BLK 1 & S 25 FT 
OF VAC

 0.610

4811 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOLORES H. MINORIK
4811 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $129,800 G1  0.386 $240,600 

$129,800 Totals  0.386 $240,600 $110,800 
759-0003-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 3 BLK 1 EXC S 85 
FT & INCL S

 0.386

4823 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. STEFFENHAGEN
4823 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$66,300 $115,400 G1  0.224 $181,700 

$115,400 Totals  0.224 $181,700 $66,300 
759-0004-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR S 85 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.224

7122 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. WEBER
7122 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$129,700 $218,400 G1  1.015 $348,100 

$218,400 Totals  1.015 $348,100 $129,700 
759-0005-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 4 BLK 1

 1.015

7136 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

CALL D. MC
CHARLES W. MC CALL
7136 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,700 $163,700 G1  1.015 $293,400 

$163,700 Totals  1.015 $293,400 $129,700 
759-0006-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 5 BLK 1

 1.015

7150 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. CISKE
GARY M. CISKE
7150 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $125,700 G1  0.812 $248,300 

$125,700 Totals  0.812 $248,300 $122,600 
759-0007-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.812

7166 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

ARACELY MACIAS
7166 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $148,400 G1  0.812 $271,000 

$148,400 Totals  0.812 $271,000 $122,600 
759-0008-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 7 BLK 1

 0.812

7180 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

AMAN INVESTMENTS  LLC
4489 W WOODLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,000 $174,600 G1  0.769 $295,600 

$174,600 Totals  0.769 $295,600 $121,000 
759-0009-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.769

7210 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. ROGAHN
GEORGE L. ROGAHN JR
7210 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $211,900 G1  0.814 $334,600 

$211,900 Totals  0.814 $334,600 $122,700 
759-0010-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR LOT 9 BLK 1

 0.814

7224 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

SHANAN SIKORA
SIKORA A. MICHAEL
7224 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,500 $186,700 G1  0.542 $319,200 

$186,700 Totals  0.542 $319,200 $132,500 
759-0011-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 2 & S 25 
FT OF VAC

 0.542

4909 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD E. OLSZEWSKI
4909 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$148,900 $252,300 G1  0.918 $401,200 

$252,300 Totals  0.918 $401,200 $148,900 
759-0012-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2277 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.918

4925 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN LUCKEY
JAMES J. LUCKEY
4925 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,400 $194,600 G1  1.085 $325,000 

$194,600 Totals  1.085 $325,000 $130,400 
759-0015-001

SMOLEN RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 7 EXC W 28.72 
FT BLK 2 & TH

 1.085

7131 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRIA L. PIEKARSKI
ALEXANDER J. PIEKARSKI
7131 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $181,200 G1  0.895 $306,900 

$181,200 Totals  0.895 $306,900 $125,700 
759-0016-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 N 100 FT OF LOT 1 
BLK 3 & INCL

 0.895

7155 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA PESCHECK
CRAIG A. PESCHECK
7155 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $191,500 G1  0.613 $306,800 

$191,500 Totals  0.613 $306,800 $115,300 
759-0017-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 1 EXC N 100 
FT & N 79.47

 0.613

7173 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J. GANTNER
CHRISTOPHER M. GANTNER
7173 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,200 $191,300 G1  0.585 $305,500 

$191,300 Totals  0.585 $305,500 $114,200 
759-0018-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 S 30.53 FT OF LOT 
2 & N 54.47

 0.585

7183 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE R. PALMER
AARON R. PALMER
7183 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,200 $159,000 G1  0.585 $273,200 

$159,000 Totals  0.585 $273,200 $114,200 
759-0019-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 S 55.53 FT OF LOT 
3 & N 29.47

 0.585

7213 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHALSKI ROBERT & JACQUELINE 
7213 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,200 $153,200 G1  0.558 $266,400 

$153,200 Totals  0.558 $266,400 $113,200 
759-0020-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 S 80.53 FT OF LOT 
4 BLK 3

 0.558

7223 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

SETH W. BOETTCHER
7223 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$120,600 $200,000 G1  0.758 $320,600 

$200,000 Totals  0.758 $320,600 $120,600 
759-0021-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.758

7239 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. FOTE
JOSEPH N. FOTE JR
7239 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $210,300 G1  0.350 $314,800 

$210,300 Totals  0.350 $314,800 $104,500 
759-0022-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2911 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.350

7267 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

RITA PETRIE
JOSEPH F. PETRIE
7267 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,000 $239,600 G1  0.645 $376,600 

$239,600 Totals  0.645 $376,600 $137,000 
759-0022-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2911 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.645

7249 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

REED MEYER
7249 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,700 $190,500 G1  0.845 $336,200 

$190,500 Totals  0.845 $336,200 $145,700 
759-0023-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.845

4932 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. TURNER
ROBERT L. TURNER
4932 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $147,500 G1  0.518 $279,000 

$147,500 Totals  0.518 $279,000 $131,500 
759-0024-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9056, NE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 1

 0.518

7270 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. BUSALACCHI
JAMES A. BUSALACCHI
7270 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9278

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $284,100 G1  0.476 $410,600 

$284,100 Totals  0.476 $410,600 $126,500 
759-0024-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9056, NE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 2

 0.476

5050 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. LOUDON
5050 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,300 $297,100 G1  0.452 $419,400 

$297,100 Totals  0.452 $419,400 $122,300 
759-0024-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9056, NE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 3

 0.452

5000 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA GUDGEON
DAVID GUDGEON
PO BOX 53
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$148,700 $234,700 G1  0.913 $383,400 

$234,700 Totals  0.913 $383,400 $148,700 
759-0026-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 9 & E 25 FT 
OF VAC

 0.913

7250 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS OLESZAK
7250 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,700 $157,800 G1  0.731 $298,500 

$157,800 Totals  0.731 $298,500 $140,700 
759-0027-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 10 & S 10 FT 
OF LOT 11 &

 0.731

7236 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SHARIE C. SNYDER
7236 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,400 $114,200 G1  0.609 $249,600 

$114,200 Totals  0.609 $249,600 $135,400 
759-0028-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 N 100 FT OF LOT 
11 & E 25 FT

 0.609

7218 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SIMONIS
7218 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,100 $148,700 G1  0.670 $286,800 

$148,700 Totals  0.670 $286,800 $138,100 
759-0029-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 12 & E 25 FT 
OF VAC

 0.670

7170 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MUELLER MICHAEL & COLLEEN - RE
7170 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,100 $122,700 G1  0.670 $260,800 

$122,700 Totals  0.670 $260,800 $138,100 
759-0030-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 13 & E 25 FT 
OF VAC

 0.670

7166 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN L. SHERMAN ET AL
7166 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,200 $205,700 G1  0.719 $345,900 

$205,700 Totals  0.719 $345,900 $140,200 
759-0031-000

SMOLEN RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 14 & E 25 FT 
OF VAC SERVICE

 0.719

7154 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ERICA JAVIER
DOUGLAS JAVIER
7154 S 51ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,700 $269,900 G1  1.295 $425,600 

$269,900 Totals  1.295 $425,600 $155,700 
759-0032-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 4

 1.295

7244 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE H. WIMMER
DENNIS P. WIMMER
7244 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,900 $203,400 G1  0.484 $331,300 

$203,400 Totals  0.484 $331,300 $127,900 
759-0033-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 1 BLK 5 & E 25 
FT OF VAC

 0.484

5055 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ESRAA YOUNUS
5055 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,800 $195,100 G1  0.502 $325,900 

$195,100 Totals  0.502 $325,900 $130,800 
759-0034-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 2 BLK 5

 0.502

5003 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. KENNEDY
5003 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $173,300 G1  0.506 $304,200 

$173,300 Totals  0.506 $304,200 $130,900 
759-0035-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.506

4909 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

HSIN HUNG WU
YI TIAN KAO
4909 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,900 $195,600 G1  0.296 $276,500 

$195,600 Totals  0.296 $276,500 $80,900 
759-0036-001

CSM NO 6012 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.296

7311 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

MEAGAN M. GIDLUND
ROBERT D. GIDLUND
7311 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$74,100 $270,300 G1  0.250 $344,400 

$270,300 Totals  0.250 $344,400 $74,100 
759-0036-002

CSM NO 6012 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.250

7333 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE HOWELL
JACOB HOWELL
7333 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,300 $126,200 G1  0.767 $268,500 

$126,200 Totals  0.767 $268,500 $142,300 
759-0037-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 3 BLK 6

 0.767

4913 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
1500 N CASALOMA DR #401
APPLETON  WI 54912

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,600 $144,500 G1  0.590 $279,100 

$144,500 Totals  0.590 $279,100 $134,600 
759-0038-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 4 BLK 6

 0.590

4939 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

NOREEN M. PETRIE
JOHN T. PETRIE
4939 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$107,500 $166,800 G1  0.367 $274,300 

$166,800 Totals  0.367 $274,300 $107,500 
759-0039-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 6

 0.367

4951 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL F. DISTEFANO
4951 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,300 $164,500 G1  0.481 $272,800 

$164,500 Totals  0.481 $272,800 $108,300 
759-0040-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 441 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL A

 0.481

7300 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA KIMLICKA
7300 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,200 $219,600 G1  0.585 $333,800 

$219,600 Totals  0.585 $333,800 $114,200 
759-0041-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 441 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL B

 0.585

4861 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. KOGA
DANIEL G. KOGA
4861 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,100 $140,600 G1  0.798 $262,700 

$140,600 Totals  0.798 $262,700 $122,100 
759-0042-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.798

7308 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY CRIMMINS
TIMOTHY CRIMMINS
7308 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,900 $215,200 G1  0.685 $333,100 

$215,200 Totals  0.685 $333,100 $117,900 
759-0043-000

SMOLENS RAWSON MANOR NO 3 LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.685

7314 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. FIEL
7314 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,000 $218,800 G1  0.990 $370,800 

$218,800 Totals  0.990 $370,800 $152,000 
759-0044-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK A & S 25 FT OF VAC 
SERVICE ST

 0.990

4421 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUNE CURTICE
DANIEL CURTICE
4421 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,300 $192,100 G1  0.997 $344,400 

$192,100 Totals  0.997 $344,400 $152,300 
759-0045-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK A & S 25 FT OF VAC 
SERVICE ST

 0.997

4441 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN C. CRUZ
DANIEL H. CRUZ
4441 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,200 $222,300 G1  0.513 $353,500 

$222,300 Totals  0.513 $353,500 $131,200 
759-0046-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2665 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXC N 7.18

 0.513

4511 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE BOYLE
CHRISTOPHER KWIECINSKI
4511 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $273,800 G1  0.496 $403,800 

$273,800 Totals  0.496 $403,800 $130,000 
759-0046-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2665 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.496

7112 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

IRVING GONZALEZ
ADA GONZALEZ
7112 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9457

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $286,200 G1  0.631 $402,100 

$286,200 Totals  0.631 $402,100 $115,900 
759-0046-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2665 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.631

7124 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BECERRA C. MA GUILLERMINA
JUAREZ D. ARTURO
7124 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $232,600 G1  0.516 $344,300 

$232,600 Totals  0.516 $344,300 $111,700 
759-0046-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2665 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 0.516

7140 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH H. PISAREK
7140 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,100 $201,500 G1  1.057 $331,600 

$201,500 Totals  1.057 $331,600 $130,100 
759-0048-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK A

 1.057

7156 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE A. LATRAILLE
MARK A. GILL
7156 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,500 $165,200 G1  0.971 $293,700 

$165,200 Totals  0.971 $293,700 $128,500 
759-0049-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK A

 0.971

7180 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH BANDKOWSKI
ROBERT A. BANDKOWSKI
7180 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,100 $157,900 G1  0.933 $285,000 

$157,900 Totals  0.933 $285,000 $127,100 
759-0050-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK A

 0.933

7216 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

HAILEY ANN AHRENS
ALLEN JAMES LIPP
7216 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,600 $207,100 G1  0.947 $334,700 

$207,100 Totals  0.947 $334,700 $127,600 
759-0051-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK A

 0.947

7230 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH B. CARABACAN
BEETHOVEN CARABACAN
7230 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,700 $235,100 G1  0.959 $385,800 

$235,100 Totals  0.959 $385,800 $150,700 
759-0052-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK A

 0.959

7250 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. JEGEN
STEVEN N. JEGEN
7250 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,200 $137,500 G1  0.947 $287,700 

$137,500 Totals  0.947 $287,700 $150,200 
759-0053-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK A

 0.947

7268 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

DAINA R. BECKMAN
DAVID P. BECKMAN
7268 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,100 $266,000 G1  0.924 $415,100 

$266,000 Totals  0.924 $415,100 $149,100 
759-0054-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK A

 0.924

7304 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDY K. JANETSKI
PETER J. JANETSKI
7304 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,000 $231,400 G1  0.943 $381,400 

$231,400 Totals  0.943 $381,400 $150,000 
759-0055-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK A

 0.943

7320 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. ZALEWSKI
THOMAS R. ZALEWSKI
7320 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,400 $282,300 G1  0.953 $432,700 

$282,300 Totals  0.953 $432,700 $150,400 
759-0056-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK B

 0.953

7330 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M. PSUIK
7330 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,200 $264,800 G1  0.949 $415,000 

$264,800 Totals  0.949 $415,000 $150,200 
759-0057-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK B

 0.949

7366 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY J. JANCARIK
7366 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,900 $187,400 G1  0.955 $315,300 

$187,400 Totals  0.955 $315,300 $127,900 
759-0058-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK B

 0.955

7388 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

TIBBETTS MARLYN & ELIZABETH-LI
7388 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $231,600 G1  0.930 $358,600 

$231,600 Totals  0.930 $358,600 $127,000 
759-0059-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK B

 0.930

7420 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARITA A. DIAZ-BERG
NATHAN D. BERG
7420 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $185,100 G1  0.930 $312,100 

$185,100 Totals  0.930 $312,100 $127,000 
759-0060-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK B

 0.930

7440 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA L. PETERSEN
DENNIS W. PETERSEN
7440 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $258,300 G1  0.930 $385,300 

$258,300 Totals  0.930 $385,300 $127,000 
759-0061-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK B

 0.930

7456 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

SHEILA COLLINS
7456 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $250,900 G1  0.573 $384,800 

$250,900 Totals  0.573 $384,800 $133,900 
759-0062-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4320 NE 11 5 21 LOT 1

 0.573

7466 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN BURCH
TIMOTHY BURCH
7466 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $291,100 G1  0.356 $396,700 

$291,100 Totals  0.356 $396,700 $105,600 
759-0062-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4320 NE 11 5 21 LOT 2

 0.356

4504 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANICE K. RILEY
THOMAS J. RILEY
4504 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,300 $297,700 G1  0.461 $403,000 

$297,700 Totals  0.461 $403,000 $105,300 
759-0063-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3689 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.461

4609 W Madison Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE ADLER
JOHN ADLER
4609 W MADISON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,300 $301,400 G1  0.461 $406,700 

$301,400 Totals  0.461 $406,700 $105,300 
759-0063-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3689 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.461

7449 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

TINA A. RAMOS
REYMUNDO J. RAMOS
7449 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $195,400 G1  0.923 $322,100 

$195,400 Totals  0.923 $322,100 $126,700 
759-0064-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK C

 0.923

4751 W Madison Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRACY L. HAVEY
4751 W MADISON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $213,300 G1  0.633 $329,300 

$213,300 Totals  0.633 $329,300 $116,000 
759-0065-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2951 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.633

4761 W Madison Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. JASZCZYK
4761 W MADISON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,500 $376,000 G1  0.633 $512,500 

$376,000 Totals  0.633 $512,500 $136,500 
759-0065-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2951 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.633

4760 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH PREVETTI
MICHAEL PREVETTI
4760 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,100 $272,400 G1  0.923 $421,500 

$272,400 Totals  0.923 $421,500 $149,100 
759-0066-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK C

 0.923

4750 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEORGINE ROGERS
TERRENCE ROGERS
4750 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,100 $219,200 G1  0.923 $368,300 

$219,200 Totals  0.923 $368,300 $149,100 
759-0067-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK C

 0.923

7463 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. TISCHER
7463 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,000 $220,300 G1  0.989 $372,300 

$220,300 Totals  0.989 $372,300 $152,000 
759-0068-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.989

7345 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

RITA M. AHL
7345 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,500 $228,200 G1  0.971 $356,700 

$228,200 Totals  0.971 $356,700 $128,500 
759-0069-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK D

 0.971

7385 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

ALISA VAYNRUB
IGOR SOLUNSKIY
7385 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,400 $306,600 G1  0.967 $435,000 

$306,600 Totals  0.967 $435,000 $128,400 
759-0070-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK D

 0.967

7409 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

PAM BRADLEY
7409 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $247,800 G1  0.982 $376,700 

$247,800 Totals  0.982 $376,700 $128,900 
759-0071-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK D

 0.982

7400 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. LOSINSKI
BRUCE E. LOSINSKI
7400 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $218,100 G1  0.982 $347,000 

$218,100 Totals  0.982 $347,000 $128,900 
759-0072-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK D

 0.982

7374 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE A. BRODNICKI
JAMES BRODNICKI
7374 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $195,900 G1  0.991 $325,200 

$195,900 Totals  0.991 $325,200 $129,300 
759-0073-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK D

 0.991

7328 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

STANIJA CIKARA ET AL
7328 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,400 $157,200 G1  0.969 $285,600 

$157,200 Totals  0.969 $285,600 $128,400 
759-0074-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK E

 0.969

7171 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. BROOKS
7171 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,400 $196,900 G1  0.618 $312,300 

$196,900 Totals  0.618 $312,300 $115,400 
759-0075-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4017 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.618

7221 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

IVAN ALIAKHNOVICH
TATSIANA ALIAKHNOVICH
7221 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,100 $245,300 G1  0.284 $324,400 

$245,300 Totals  0.284 $324,400 $79,100 
759-0075-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4017 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.284

7207 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SPROTTE
LYNN M. SPROTTE
7207 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,600 $254,200 G1  0.946 $381,800 

$254,200 Totals  0.946 $381,800 $127,600 
759-0076-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK E

 0.946

7241 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BERTHELSEN  VIRGINIA M FAMILY 
7241 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9456

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,300 $294,000 G1  0.904 $442,300 

$294,000 Totals  0.904 $442,300 $148,300 
759-0077-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK E

 0.904

7265 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

VICKI M. GOSSETT
GLENN A. GOSSETT
7265 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,000 $211,300 G1  0.943 $361,300 

$211,300 Totals  0.943 $361,300 $150,000 
759-0078-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK E

 0.943

7307 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BOZICA GAGIC
ZELJKO GAGIC
7307 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,200 $286,600 G1  0.925 $435,800 

$286,600 Totals  0.925 $435,800 $149,200 
759-0079-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK E

 0.925

7309 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG S. WIELEPSKI
7309 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $203,100 G1  0.935 $330,300 

$203,100 Totals  0.935 $330,300 $127,200 
759-0080-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK E

 0.935

7326 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

CLAUDIA BAKER
ROBERT BAKER
7326 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,000 $219,300 G1  0.958 $347,300 

$219,300 Totals  0.958 $347,300 $128,000 
759-0081-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK E

 0.958

7306 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

HENRY W. GILREATH
7306 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,200 $241,700 G1  0.990 $370,900 

$241,700 Totals  0.990 $370,900 $129,200 
759-0082-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK E

 0.990

7260 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA A. GROSS
JOHN J. GROSS
7260 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,600 $292,200 G1  1.110 $422,800 

$292,200 Totals  1.110 $422,800 $130,600 
759-0083-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK E

 1.110

4761 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN S. MAHAN
4761 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,200 $229,000 G1  0.285 $308,200 

$229,000 Totals  0.285 $308,200 $79,200 
759-0084-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3496 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.285

4629 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. VILJEVAC
4629 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $259,200 G1  0.705 $377,900 

$259,200 Totals  0.705 $377,900 $118,700 
759-0084-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3496 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.705

4707 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. WESOLOWSKI
WILLIAM WESOLOWSKI
4707 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,400 $192,300 G1  1.089 $322,700 

$192,300 Totals  1.089 $322,700 $130,400 
759-0085-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK F

 1.089

7251 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA STULTZ
TIM STULTZ
7251 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,700 $288,400 G1  0.976 $417,100 

$288,400 Totals  0.976 $417,100 $128,700 
759-0086-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK F

 0.976

7271 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

KLAUER  JUSTIN E TRUST AGREEME
7271 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9451

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,700 $223,300 G1  0.976 $352,000 

$223,300 Totals  0.976 $352,000 $128,700 
759-0087-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK F

 0.976

7307 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  LESSER  GORDON R & M
LESSER TRUST DATED 08/22/2007
7307 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$128,700 $176,800 G1  0.976 $305,500 

$176,800 Totals  0.976 $305,500 $128,700 
759-0088-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK F

 0.976

7315 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE JOHNSON
VOEMANY VANNROM
7315 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,400 $279,600 G1  0.930 $429,000 

$279,600 Totals  0.930 $429,000 $149,400 
759-0089-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2686 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXC N

 0.930

4615 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. RUSKIEWICZ
4615 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $210,800 G1  0.318 $309,800 

$210,800 Totals  0.318 $309,800 $99,000 
759-0089-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2686 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.318

4635 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENISE A. SCHILTZ
JOHN G. SCHILTZ
4635 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $249,600 G1  1.102 $380,100 

$249,600 Totals  1.102 $380,100 $130,500 
759-0090-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK G

 1.102

7131 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

RUTH E. LUZINSKI
JERRY R. LUZINSKI
7131 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $219,800 G1  1.102 $350,300 

$219,800 Totals  1.102 $350,300 $130,500 
759-0091-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK G

 1.102

4600 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN M. KLEIST
4600 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $165,900 G1  1.102 $296,400 

$165,900 Totals  1.102 $296,400 $130,500 
759-0092-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK G

 1.102

4632 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA L. YOUNG
4632 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $268,700 G1  0.555 $381,800 

$268,700 Totals  0.555 $381,800 $113,100 
759-0093-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2631 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.555

4724 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS M. KOERNER
SCOTT B. KOERNER
4724 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,100 $241,700 G1  0.555 $354,800 

$241,700 Totals  0.555 $354,800 $113,100 
759-0093-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2631 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.555

4748 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE KONOPSKI
ROBERT KONOPSKI
4748 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,700 $204,000 G1  1.766 $340,700 

$204,000 Totals  1.766 $340,700 $136,700 
759-0094-000

RAWSON HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK G

 1.766

4814 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

SALLY KROCHALK
4814 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $243,200 G1  0.256 $331,400 

$243,200 Totals  0.256 $331,400 $88,200 
759-0095-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3289 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.256

7104 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SIHAM ELOUAFKI
JOHN H. ELOUAFKI
7104 S 47TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $251,300 G1  0.282 $344,000 

$251,300 Totals  0.282 $344,000 $92,700 
759-0095-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3289 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.282

7101 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

HENRY H. PHAM
7101 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $220,300 G1  0.478 $347,100 

$220,300 Totals  0.478 $347,100 $126,800 
759-0096-000

MARTIN FAMILY SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.478

5007 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN MALDONIS ET AL
5007 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $225,800 G1  0.519 $357,300 

$225,800 Totals  0.519 $357,300 $131,500 
759-0097-000

MARTIN FAMILY SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.519

5021 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. WAHLEN III
5021 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $228,800 G1  0.372 $337,200 

$228,800 Totals  0.372 $337,200 $108,400 
759-0098-000

MARTIN FAMILY SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.372

7124 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA RICKUN
RYAN RICKUN
7124 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$141,700 $240,300 G1  0.752 $382,000 

$240,300 Totals  0.752 $382,000 $141,700 
759-0099-000

MARTIN FAMILY SUBDIVISION LOT 4 & INCL N 30 FT 
OF VAC

 0.752

7140 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH B. GUZINSKI
7140 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$73,800 $252,300 G1  0.249 $326,100 

$252,300 Totals  0.249 $326,100 $73,800 
759-0100-000

B J MANOR LOT 1

 0.249

7112 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. WOOLEY
WALTER F. WOOLEY
7112 S 47TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,900 $208,800 G1  0.246 $281,700 

$208,800 Totals  0.246 $281,700 $72,900 
759-0101-000

B J MANOR LOT 2

 0.246

7120 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

PETERSON MARK & SANDRA - LIV T
7120 S 47TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,400 $240,300 G1  0.266 $316,700 

$240,300 Totals  0.266 $316,700 $76,400 
759-0102-000

B J MANOR LOT 3

 0.266

7128 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. WENNINGER
7128 S 47TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9472

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $234,600 G1  0.474 $341,800 

$234,600 Totals  0.474 $341,800 $107,200 
759-0103-000

B J MANOR LOT 4

 0.474

7136 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA WEBER
7136 S 47TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,200 $242,700 G1  0.366 $333,900 

$242,700 Totals  0.366 $333,900 $91,200 
759-0104-000

B J MANOR LOT 5

 0.366

7144 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS HISEY
7144 S 47TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,900 $280,900 G1  0.364 $371,800 

$280,900 Totals  0.364 $371,800 $90,900 
759-0105-000

B J MANOR LOT 6

 0.364

7115 S 47th Pl

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA BRACERO
BENJAMIN BRACERO
7115 S 47TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,900 $439,100 G1  0.266 $529,000 

$439,100 Totals  0.266 $529,000 $89,900 
759-9001-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 1

 0.266

7460 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

NISHA RANI
SUNEEL KUMAR
7460 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $46,100 G1  0.303 $142,500 

$46,100 Totals  0.303 $142,500 $96,400 
759-9002-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 2

 0.303

5084 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN SESSLER
ALISON BECKER
5084 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $583,900 G1  0.305 $680,600 

$583,900 Totals  0.305 $680,600 $96,700 
759-9003-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 3

 0.305

5052 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOUDA JABER
5052 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $690,000 G1  0.308 $787,200 

$690,000 Totals  0.308 $787,200 $97,200 
759-9004-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 4

 0.308

7485 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER MLAKER
DEREK MLAKER
7485 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $648,100 G1  0.310 $745,700 

$648,100 Totals  0.310 $745,700 $97,600 
759-9005-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 5

 0.310

7461 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

BILQEES FATIMA
WASIQUE AHMAD
7461 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $0 G1  0.279 $92,200 

$0 Totals  0.279 $92,200 $92,200 
759-9006-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 6

 0.279

7443 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY SKIBINSKI
7443 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7714

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $0 G1  0.270 $90,600 

$0 Totals  0.270 $90,600 $90,600 
759-9007-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 7

 0.270

7435 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON OSTROWSKI
ELODIE RETAILLEAU
7435 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7714

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,400 $702,300 G1  0.269 $792,700 

$702,300 Totals  0.269 $792,700 $90,400 
759-9008-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 8

 0.269

7419 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

DINA A. SUSTACHEK ET AL
7419 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $425,500 G1  0.269 $515,900 

$425,500 Totals  0.269 $515,900 $90,400 
759-9009-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 9

 0.269

7401 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIE FARRELL
SEAN FARRELL
7401 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $584,800 G1  0.269 $675,200 

$584,800 Totals  0.269 $675,200 $90,400 
759-9010-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 10

 0.269

7397 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

VIVEK VASUDEVA
7397 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $504,800 G1  0.269 $595,200 

$504,800 Totals  0.269 $595,200 $90,400 
759-9011-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 11

 0.269

7383 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

SELVARAJ KIRUTHIKA
BASKARAN RAJAYOGESWARAN
7383 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $509,000 G1  0.260 $597,900 

$509,000 Totals  0.260 $597,900 $88,900 
759-9012-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 12

 0.260

7365 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

MEHER ASKARI
SYED K. ASKARI
7365 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $611,200 G1  0.361 $717,700 

$611,200 Totals  0.361 $717,700 $106,500 
759-9013-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 13

 0.361

7342 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

NIHARIKA TAMMINA
JAWAHAR PUSULOORI
7342 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $566,400 G1  0.293 $661,000 

$566,400 Totals  0.293 $661,000 $94,600 
759-9014-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 14

 0.293

7358 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

BEHNKE FAMILY TRUST
7358 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,600 $682,100 G1  0.270 $772,700 

$682,100 Totals  0.270 $772,700 $90,600 
759-9015-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 15

 0.270

7374 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA DUVALL
KEVIN DUVALL
7374 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $697,300 G1  0.382 $807,400 

$697,300 Totals  0.382 $807,400 $110,100 
759-9016-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 16

 0.382

7390 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW FARRAR
LAUREN FARRAR
7390 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $511,500 G1  0.333 $613,100 

$511,500 Totals  0.333 $613,100 $101,600 
759-9017-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 17

 0.333

7406 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES CHUNG
7406 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7714

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $915,500 G1  0.324 $1,015,500 

$915,500 Totals  0.324 $1,015,500 $100,000 
759-9018-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 18

 0.324

7422 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

OMAR WAQHAR
HANAN SUKKARIEH
7422 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7714

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $487,100 G1  0.311 $584,800 

$487,100 Totals  0.311 $584,800 $97,700 
759-9019-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 19

 0.311

7438 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

RIYA BANERJEE
ANIRBAN MUKHERJEE
7438 S 50TH ST LOT 19
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $605,100 G1  0.293 $699,700 

$605,100 Totals  0.293 $699,700 $94,600 
759-9020-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 20

 0.293

7446 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLI CARBAJAL
STEPHEN MURDOCK
7446 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $649,200 G1  0.282 $741,900 

$649,200 Totals  0.282 $741,900 $92,700 
759-9021-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 21

 0.282

7464 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

HILARY BOYDSTON
KOHLDON BOYDSTON
7464 S 50TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,600 $660,100 G1  0.379 $769,700 

$660,100 Totals  0.379 $769,700 $109,600 
759-9022-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 22

 0.379

7488 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

VHFM  LLC
6801 S TOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $554,400 G1  0.401 $667,800 

$554,400 Totals  0.401 $667,800 $113,400 
759-9023-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 23

 0.401

7459 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

SIDNEY SERRA
KYLE POLLOCK
7459 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8325

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $464,800 G1  0.400 $578,100 

$464,800 Totals  0.400 $578,100 $113,300 
759-9024-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 24

 0.400

7443 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON EDWARD WARD
BLAKE KENNETH EDWARDS
7443 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8325

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $484,700 G1  0.399 $597,800 

$484,700 Totals  0.399 $597,800 $113,100 
759-9025-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 25

 0.399

7427 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

VED PARKASH
SUMIT CHOHAN
7427 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8325

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,600 $776,900 G1  0.545 $909,500 

$776,900 Totals  0.545 $909,500 $132,600 
759-9026-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 26

 0.545

4825 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELINDA JOHNSON
TODD JOHNSON
4825 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4401

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $410,900 G1  0.430 $529,400 

$410,900 Totals  0.430 $529,400 $118,500 
759-9027-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 27

 0.430

4849 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANANTHAN BALAMURUGAN
ISWARYA NAGASUNDARAM
4849 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $0 G1  0.322 $99,700 

$0 Totals  0.322 $99,700 $99,700 
759-9028-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 28

 0.322

4861 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,700 $727,800 G1  0.322 $827,500 

$727,800 Totals  0.322 $827,500 $99,700 
759-9029-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 29

 0.322

7508 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

USMAN SADIQ ET AL
7508 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4900

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $627,500 G1  0.314 $725,800 

$627,500 Totals  0.314 $725,800 $98,300 
759-9030-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 30

 0.314

7518 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SPENCER GULL
AMY GULL
7518 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $536,800 G1  0.323 $636,600 

$536,800 Totals  0.323 $636,600 $99,800 
759-9031-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 31

 0.323

7532 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

HIMANSU PATTNAYAK
BARSHA MOHANTY
7532 S 49TH COURT LOT 31 PLEAS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $701,800 G1  0.555 $834,900 

$701,800 Totals  0.555 $834,900 $133,100 
759-9032-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 32

 0.555

7544 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

MUNTASER ASSAD
ADNAN ASSAD
7544 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $999,000 G1  0.598 $1,133,900 

$999,000 Totals  0.598 $1,133,900 $134,900 
759-9033-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 33

 0.598

7550 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMED MANSOUR
INAS MURRAR
7550 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4900

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,100 $101,800 G1  0.451 $223,900 

$101,800 Totals  0.451 $223,900 $122,100 
759-9034-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 34

 0.451

7564 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUNNY PATEL
RIDDHI PATEL
7564 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4900

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,200 $998,700 G1  0.463 $1,122,900 

$998,700 Totals  0.463 $1,122,900 $124,200 
759-9035-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 35

 0.463

7569 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA MITCHELL
7569 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4900

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 522 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,800 $755,900 G1  0.357 $861,700 

$755,900 Totals  0.357 $861,700 $105,800 
759-9036-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 36

 0.357

7563 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUPHANSA PHETVISAY 
VONGPHASOUK
PHOUTHASONE VONGPHASOUK
7563 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $700,000 G1  0.455 $822,800 

$700,000 Totals  0.455 $822,800 $122,800 
759-9037-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 37

 0.455

7551 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

PLOVANICH  ANDREW & ZOE LIVING
7551 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,800 $646,800 G1  0.495 $776,600 

$646,800 Totals  0.495 $776,600 $129,800 
759-9038-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 38

 0.495

7539 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L. YODER
MATTHEW R. YODER
7539 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $0 G1  0.409 $114,800 

$0 Totals  0.409 $114,800 $114,800 
759-9039-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 39

 0.409

7527 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL PATTON
DAVID M. PATTON II
7527 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4900

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $656,500 G1  0.297 $751,800 

$656,500 Totals  0.297 $751,800 $95,300 
759-9040-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 40

 0.297

7513 S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMAR SADASHIV PATIL
NEELAM PATIL
7513 S 49TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4900

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $0 G1  0.296 $95,100 

$0 Totals  0.296 $95,100 $95,100 
759-9041-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 41

 0.296

4951 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $45,500 G1  0.325 $145,700 

$45,500 Totals  0.325 $145,700 $100,200 
759-9042-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 42

 0.325

7516 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE VELARDE SERNADILLA
7516 S 50TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,200 $53,800 G1  0.325 $154,000 

$53,800 Totals  0.325 $154,000 $100,200 
759-9043-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 43

 0.325

7524 S 50th St

Acres:Section: 

GABRIEL AGORO
AUTUMN AGORO
7524 S 50TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $0 G1  0.437 $119,700 

$0 Totals  0.437 $119,700 $119,700 
759-9044-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 44

 0.437

7536 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,900 $0 G1  0.665 $137,900 

$0 Totals  0.665 $137,900 $137,900 
759-9045-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 45

 0.665

7548 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

ATIF UMAIR AHMED
MEMOONAH ATIF
7548 S 50TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,900 $0 G1  0.381 $109,900 

$0 Totals  0.381 $109,900 $109,900 
759-9046-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 46

 0.381

7555 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $0 G1  0.512 $131,200 

$0 Totals  0.512 $131,200 $131,200 
759-9047-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 47

 0.512

7543 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD KRUEGER
KATHRYN KRUEGER
7543 S 50TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $0 G1  0.318 $99,000 

$0 Totals  0.318 $99,000 $99,000 
759-9048-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 48

 0.318

7531 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $0 G1  0.341 $103,000 

$0 Totals  0.341 $103,000 $103,000 
759-9049-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 49

 0.341

7519 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,400 $55,700 G1  0.332 $157,100 

$55,700 Totals  0.332 $157,100 $101,400 
759-9050-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 50

 0.332

7507 S 50th Ct

Acres:Section: 

MUNKHZAYA ERDENEBULGAN
MARATBEK SULAIMANOV
7507 S 50TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,300 $0 G1  0.383 $110,300 

$0 Totals  0.383 $110,300 $110,300 
759-9051-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 51

 0.383

5055 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON BLONSKI
5055 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-4402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $0 G1  0.444 $120,900 

$0 Totals  0.444 $120,900 $120,900 
759-9052-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 52

 0.444

7540 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

AMJED HAMEED SAIWAN
7540 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9692

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $0 G1  0.444 $120,900 

$0 Totals  0.444 $120,900 $120,900 
759-9053-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21, LOT 53

 0.444

7560 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.494 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.494 $1,600 $1,600 
759-9054-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21,OUTLOT 1

 1.494

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE 
HOMEOWNE
708 RIVER PL
MADISON  WI 53716

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,200 $0 G5  13.369 $48,200 

$0 Totals  13.369 $48,200 $48,200 
759-9055-000

PLEASANT VIEW RESERVE SUBD, NE & SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21,OUTLOT 2

 13.369

S 49th Ct

Acres:Section: 

VH PVR  LLC
6801 SOUTHTOWNE DR
MADISON  WI 53713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,700 $147,400 G1  0.730 $288,100 

$147,400 Totals  0.730 $288,100 $140,700 
759-9978-001

COM IN W LI 1513.86 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 11 5 21 
TH S

 0.730

7314 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. TACZALA
MARK W. TACZALA
7314 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,200 $148,600 G1  1.179 $279,800 

$148,600 Totals  1.179 $279,800 $131,200 
759-9980-001

COM IN W LI 1633.86 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 11 5 
21, TH E 400 F T, S 132 FT, W 400 FT, TH N 132 FT 
TO BEG, EXC PTS CONV IN D OC NO. 11083436

 1.179

7330 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

VICKI M. WELCH
7330 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,000 $285,700 G1  0.920 $434,700 

$285,700 Totals  0.920 $434,700 $149,000 
759-9981-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2153 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.920

7360 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA MARTIN
DON J. MARTIN
7360 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,200 $407,900 G1  0.604 $543,100 

$407,900 Totals  0.604 $543,100 $135,200 
759-9981-008

CSM NO 6949 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.604

7388 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SHEILA BADWAN
YAHIA JABER
7388 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,600 $360,500 G1  0.494 $490,100 

$360,500 Totals  0.494 $490,100 $129,600 
759-9981-009

CSM NO 6949 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.494

7404 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. FREY
JONATHAN M. FREY
7404 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $337,800 G1  0.662 $475,500 

$337,800 Totals  0.662 $475,500 $137,700 
759-9981-011

CSM NO 9283, NE 11-5-21, LOT 1

 0.662

7475 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

WALTER R. HABLEWITZ
3408 S CHICAGO AVE APT 4
SOUTH MILWAUKEE  WI 53172

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,300 $208,000 G1  0.829 $331,300 

$208,000 Totals  0.829 $331,300 $123,300 
759-9982-000

COM IN S LI 841.44 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 11 5 21 &

 0.829

7411 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

NSFH REVOCABLE TRUST
7411 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,200 $307,600 G1  0.393 $402,800 

$307,600 Totals  0.393 $402,800 $95,200 
759-9983-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4311 NE 11 5 21 LOT 1

 0.393

7393 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  GRUNZE  TODD & KRIST
GRUNZE TODD R & KRISTIE K - RE
7393 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$106,900 $228,600 G1  0.472 $335,500 

$228,600 Totals  0.472 $335,500 $106,900 
759-9983-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4311 NE 11 5 21 LOT 2

 0.472

7371 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS BEBEAU
JESSICA KILMER
7371 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9440

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,900 $197,200 G1  0.472 $304,100 

$197,200 Totals  0.472 $304,100 $106,900 
759-9984-000

COM SE COR LOT 2 BLK 6 SMOLENS RAWSON 
MANOR NO 3 IN

 0.472

7353 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE E. KELLER
7353 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.210 $0 

$0 Totals  0.210 $0 $0 
759-9985-000

COM SW COR LOT 3 BLK 7 SMOLENS RAWSON 
MANOR NO 3 IN

 0.210

S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,900 $190,100 G1  0.472 $297,000 

$190,100 Totals  0.472 $297,000 $106,900 
759-9986-000

COM SW COR LOT 3 BLK 7 SMOLENS RAWSON 
MANOR NO 3 IN

 0.472

7350 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER R. CALL
7350 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $253,300 G1  0.370 $345,100 

$253,300 Totals  0.370 $345,100 $91,800 
759-9987-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4310 NE 11 5 21 LOT 1

 0.370

7370 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN BRUHN
7370 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,300 $231,800 G1  0.461 $337,100 

$231,800 Totals  0.461 $337,100 $105,300 
759-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4310 NE 11 5 21 LOT 2

 0.461

7390 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

BETTY A. RATLIEFF
7390 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $246,400 G1  0.846 $370,300 

$246,400 Totals  0.846 $370,300 $123,900 
759-9988-003

CSM NO 4309 NE 11 5 21 LOTS 1 & 2

 0.846

4870 W Madison Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH BROCKEL
MICHAEL BROCKEL
4870 W MADISON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$116,400 $279,300 G1  0.643 $395,700 

$279,300 Totals  0.643 $395,700 $116,400 
759-9989-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3227 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.643

4871 W Madison Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J. MORANSKI
4871 W MADISON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $269,400 G1  0.496 $399,400 

$269,400 Totals  0.496 $399,400 $130,000 
759-9989-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3227 NE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.496

7440 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. KIRCHOFF
VINCENT A. KIRCHOFF
7440 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,900 $192,900 G1  0.643 $329,800 

$192,900 Totals  0.643 $329,800 $136,900 
759-9990-000

W 140 FT OF E 437.98 FT OF S 245.05 FT OF NE 11 5 
21 CON

 0.643

7460 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA O. VILLAFUERTE
7460 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,200 $237,200 G1  1.620 $396,400 

$237,200 Totals  1.620 $396,400 $159,200 
759-9991-001

E297.98 FT OF S 245.05 FT OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21

 1.620

4850 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEOFFREY A. STERN
4850 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9400

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $189,900 G1  0.872 $314,800 

$189,900 Totals  0.872 $314,800 $124,900 
759-9992-000

N 230.03 FT OF S 475.08 FT OF E 189.50 FT OF W 
HALF OF

 0.872

4811 W Madison Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J. PINGS
4811 W MADISON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $286,700 G1  1.065 $416,900 

$286,700 Totals  1.065 $416,900 $130,200 
759-9993-000

COM 475.08 FT N OF SE COR OF W HALF OF NE 11 5 
21 TH W

 1.065

4812 W Madison Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA R. JANKOWSKI
MICHAEL A. JANKOWSKI
4812 W MADISON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $262,900 G1  0.634 $378,900 

$262,900 Totals  0.634 $378,900 $116,000 
759-9994-000

COM 683.46 FT N OF SE COR OF W HALF OF NE 11 5 
21 TH W

 0.634

7375 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

MELINDA L. CARSTENSEN
7375 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$129,400 $244,400 G1  0.994 $373,800 

$244,400 Totals  0.994 $373,800 $129,400 
759-9995-000

COM SE COR LOT 4 BLK F RAWSON HEIGHTS NE 11 
5 21 TH

 0.994

7353 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. DLUGI
MICHAEL L. DLUGI
7353 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,800 $148,700 G1  1.769 $309,500 

$148,700 Totals  1.769 $309,500 $160,800 
759-9996-000

N 410 FT OF E 25 ACS OF NE 11 5 21 EXC E 180 FT & 
EXC N

 1.769

4335 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUNE M. CURTICE
DANIEL J. CURTICE
4335 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.433 $0 

$0 Totals  0.433 $0 $0 
759-9997-003

PT OF NE 11-5-21 COM NE COR LOT 13 BLK 12 
COUNTRYSIDE

 0.433

7480 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $377,700 G1  0.499 $508,200 

$377,700 Totals  0.499 $508,200 $130,500 
759-9998-001

CSM NO 6122 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.499

7455 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. PEKAR
JEFFERY J. PEKAR
7455 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $295,900 G1  0.499 $426,400 

$295,900 Totals  0.499 $426,400 $130,500 
759-9998-002

CSM NO 6122 NE 11 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.499

7465 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. ALCORN
RANDALL J. ALCORN
7465 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,200 $235,800 G1  0.787 $379,000 

$235,800 Totals  0.787 $379,000 $143,200 
759-9999-000

S 208.72 FT OF W 208.72 FT OF E 25 ACS OF NE 11 5 
21

 0.787

4400 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA MARSCHKE
KIMBERLY RUIZ
3673 S 103RD ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $155,300 G1  0.283 $248,200 

$155,300 Totals  0.283 $248,200 $92,900 
760-0001-000

RAWSON HOMES N 70 FT OF LOT 1 BLK 1 & THE S 
20 FT OF

 0.283

7128 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN T. SMITH
7128 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,900 $122,000 G1  0.283 $214,900 

$122,000 Totals  0.283 $214,900 $92,900 
760-0002-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 1 EXC N 70 FT BLK 1 & ALL OF 
VAC 30 FT

 0.283

7136 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. MEISSNER
7136 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $104,500 G1  0.289 $198,400 

$104,500 Totals  0.289 $198,400 $93,900 
760-0003-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.289

7154 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN W. JOHNSON
7154 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $136,800 G1  0.277 $228,600 

$136,800 Totals  0.277 $228,600 $91,800 
760-0004-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.277

7166 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTA M. HOFFMAN
7166 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $139,800 G1  0.289 $233,700 

$139,800 Totals  0.289 $233,700 $93,900 
760-0005-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.289

7192 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

RENEE TIMMER
JOSEPH TIMMER
7192 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $143,900 G1  0.281 $236,400 

$143,900 Totals  0.281 $236,400 $92,500 
760-0006-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.281

7204 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE KOPEL
RYAN KOPEL
7204 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $115,000 G1  0.281 $207,500 

$115,000 Totals  0.281 $207,500 $92,500 
760-0007-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.281

7216 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

DAWN LIVINGSTON
7216 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $170,900 G1  0.281 $263,400 

$170,900 Totals  0.281 $263,400 $92,500 
760-0008-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.281

7228 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

JOSE S. TOVAR
7228 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,500 $111,000 G1  0.281 $203,500 

$111,000 Totals  0.281 $203,500 $92,500 
760-0009-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.281

7240 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

DONALD D. HABERMEHL
7240 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $100,100 G1  0.281 $192,600 

$100,100 Totals  0.281 $192,600 $92,500 
760-0010-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.281

7252 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T. KERR
7252 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $164,400 G1  0.281 $256,900 

$164,400 Totals  0.281 $256,900 $92,500 
760-0011-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.281

7264 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. KILPS
DONALD J. KILPS
7264 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $136,900 G1  0.281 $229,400 

$136,900 Totals  0.281 $229,400 $92,500 
760-0012-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.281

7276 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

GARY R. PETERSON
7276 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $157,200 G1  0.281 $249,700 

$157,200 Totals  0.281 $249,700 $92,500 
760-0013-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.281

7288 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

BICHTHI
7288 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $135,800 G1  0.281 $228,300 

$135,800 Totals  0.281 $228,300 $92,500 
760-0014-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 10 BLOCK 2

 0.281

7300 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

NELL C. REINKE
JEFFREY J. REINKE
7300 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $102,500 G1  0.281 $195,000 

$102,500 Totals  0.281 $195,000 $92,500 
760-0015-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.281

7312 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

MYRON J. STRUGELMEYER JR
BRENDA STRUGELMEYER
7312 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,500 $111,900 G1  0.281 $204,400 

$111,900 Totals  0.281 $204,400 $92,500 
760-0016-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 12 BLK 2

 0.281

7324 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R. NORTON
7324 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $186,200 G1  0.281 $278,700 

$186,200 Totals  0.281 $278,700 $92,500 
760-0017-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 13 BLK 2

 0.281

7336 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

KARA L. BONTEMPO
7336 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9459

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.410 $0 

$0 Totals  0.410 $0 $0 
760-0018-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 14 BLK 2

 0.410

S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $136,700 G1  0.325 $236,900 

$136,700 Totals  0.325 $236,900 $100,200 
760-0019-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.325

7392 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. KIEFERT
TERENCE P. KIEFERT
7392 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $124,400 G1  0.281 $216,900 

$124,400 Totals  0.281 $216,900 $92,500 
760-0020-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.281

7404 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

FULLINGTON FAMILY TRUST DTD 4/
7404 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $122,200 G1  0.281 $214,700 

$122,200 Totals  0.281 $214,700 $92,500 
760-0021-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.281

7416 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER R. STEMPNIEWSKI
JEFFERY R. BLOCK
7416 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $103,200 G1  0.281 $195,700 

$103,200 Totals  0.281 $195,700 $92,500 
760-0022-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 4 BLOCK 3

 0.281

7428 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS GLEMBIN
SUSAN GLEMBIN
7428 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,500 $144,000 G1  0.281 $236,500 

$144,000 Totals  0.281 $236,500 $92,500 
760-0023-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.281

7440 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

KARLA E. OLSEN
KEITH A. OLSEN
7440 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $136,900 G1  0.281 $229,400 

$136,900 Totals  0.281 $229,400 $92,500 
760-0024-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.281

7452 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER W. BEABER
7452 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $126,600 G1  0.275 $218,100 

$126,600 Totals  0.275 $218,100 $91,500 
760-0025-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.275

7464 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

JEANNIE E. GREEN
7464 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $111,700 G1  0.389 $223,000 

$111,700 Totals  0.389 $223,000 $111,300 
760-0026-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.389

7375 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

GMC HOMES  LLC
4526 27TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53144-1415

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $158,400 G1  0.281 $250,900 

$158,400 Totals  0.281 $250,900 $92,500 
760-0027-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.281

7391 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. FITZGERALD
MARY FITZGERALD
7391 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $159,600 G1  0.281 $252,100 

$159,600 Totals  0.281 $252,100 $92,500 
760-0028-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 3 BLK 4

 0.281

7403 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. SHIMEK
7403 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $136,200 G1  0.281 $228,700 

$136,200 Totals  0.281 $228,700 $92,500 
760-0029-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 4 BLK 4

 0.281

7415 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL P. TORRES
7415 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,500 $115,200 G1  0.281 $207,700 

$115,200 Totals  0.281 $207,700 $92,500 
760-0030-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 5 BLK 4

 0.281

7427 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

IDA A. WICKMAN
CYNTHIA K. WICKMAN
PO BOX 321291
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $116,200 G1  0.281 $208,700 

$116,200 Totals  0.281 $208,700 $92,500 
760-0031-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 6 BLK 4

 0.281

7439 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA GILANYI
KENNETH GILANYI
7439 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $112,700 G1  0.281 $205,200 

$112,700 Totals  0.281 $205,200 $92,500 
760-0032-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 7 BLK 4

 0.281

7451 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE M. LAROSA
JEFFREY J. LAROSA
7451 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $127,600 G1  0.287 $221,200 

$127,600 Totals  0.287 $221,200 $93,600 
760-0033-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 8 BLK 4

 0.287

7463 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT GISH
7463 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $113,600 G1  0.368 $221,300 

$113,600 Totals  0.368 $221,300 $107,700 
760-0034-000

RAWSON HOMES BLK 5 LOT 1 & S HALF OF VAC STR 
ADJ ON N

 0.368

7191 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

THIRSTY TURTLE LLC  THE 
9752 S MUSTANG PL
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $116,800 G1  0.281 $209,300 

$116,800 Totals  0.281 $209,300 $92,500 
760-0035-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 2 BLK 5

 0.281

7203 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SHEYLA PAPKE
7203 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9459

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $168,100 G1  0.281 $260,600 

$168,100 Totals  0.281 $260,600 $92,500 
760-0036-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 3 BLK 5

 0.281

7215 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN E. NIEDERMEYER
7215 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9459

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,500 $99,100 G1  0.281 $191,600 

$99,100 Totals  0.281 $191,600 $92,500 
760-0037-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 4 BLK 5

 0.281

7227 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R. MANCINI
7227 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $152,400 G1  0.281 $244,900 

$152,400 Totals  0.281 $244,900 $92,500 
760-0038-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 5 BLK 5

 0.281

7239 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A. SCHMIDT
7239 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $185,200 G1  0.281 $277,700 

$185,200 Totals  0.281 $277,700 $92,500 
760-0039-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 6 BLK 5

 0.281

7251 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD TREUTLAAR
DONNA ROMANOWICZ
7251 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $116,300 G1  0.281 $208,800 

$116,300 Totals  0.281 $208,800 $92,500 
760-0040-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 7 BLK 5

 0.281

7263 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN SANFORD
7263 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $112,700 G1  0.281 $205,200 

$112,700 Totals  0.281 $205,200 $92,500 
760-0041-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 8 BLK 5

 0.281

7275 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH KHANG
KAW C. VANG
7275 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $127,600 G1  0.281 $220,100 

$127,600 Totals  0.281 $220,100 $92,500 
760-0042-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 9 BLOCK 5

 0.281

7287 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

MAASS KURT D & ROSALIE J - REV
7287 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $100,700 G1  0.281 $193,200 

$100,700 Totals  0.281 $193,200 $92,500 
760-0043-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 10 BLK 5

 0.281

7299 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. SMITH
7299 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,500 $122,200 G1  0.281 $214,700 

$122,200 Totals  0.281 $214,700 $92,500 
760-0044-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 11 BLK 5

 0.281

7311 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

LORI J. HOSPEL
7311 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $152,700 G1  0.281 $245,200 

$152,700 Totals  0.281 $245,200 $92,500 
760-0045-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 12 BLK 5

 0.281

7323 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

SIMMONS  CHARLES W & JEAN E RE
7323 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $139,900 G1  0.323 $239,700 

$139,900 Totals  0.323 $239,700 $99,800 
760-0046-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 13 BLK 5

 0.323

7341 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL KING
7341 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $111,400 G1  0.280 $203,700 

$111,400 Totals  0.280 $203,700 $92,300 
760-0047-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.280

3721 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. JASINSKI
3721 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $166,300 G1  0.244 $251,300 

$166,300 Totals  0.244 $251,300 $85,000 
760-0048-000

RAWSON HOMES LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.244

7153 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. RITCHEY
ALAN D. RITCHEY
7153 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $204,200 G1  0.350 $308,700 

$204,200 Totals  0.350 $308,700 $104,500 
760-0049-000

RAWSON HOMES BLK 6 LOT 3 & N HALF OF VAC STR 
ADJ ON S

 0.350

7165 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

HANSON  MARGARET A REVOCABLE 
T
7165 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9458

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $131,400 G1  0.252 $218,900 

$131,400 Totals  0.252 $218,900 $87,500 
760-0050-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 7

 0.252

7207 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R. PAWLAK
7207 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,500 $140,000 G1  0.258 $228,500 

$140,000 Totals  0.258 $228,500 $88,500 
760-0051-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.258

7217 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. WELK
7217 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $136,400 G1  0.258 $224,900 

$136,400 Totals  0.258 $224,900 $88,500 
760-0052-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.258

7229 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MELODY SCHEETZ ET AL
ATTN EDWARD E SCHEETZ
11253 WARCLOUD AVE
EL PASO  TX 79936

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $138,300 G1  0.258 $226,800 

$138,300 Totals  0.258 $226,800 $88,500 
760-0053-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 7

 0.258

7239 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

HOPE L. RICH
TIMOTHY E. RICH
7239 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $137,400 G1  0.258 $225,900 

$137,400 Totals  0.258 $225,900 $88,500 
760-0054-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 7

 0.258

7249 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

REGINA R. HUEBNER
MICHAEL V. STACKLE
7249 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $148,300 G1  0.258 $236,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.258 $236,800 $88,500 
760-0055-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 7

 0.258

7261 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA LISIECKI
THOMAS LISIECKI
7261 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $132,600 G1  0.258 $221,100 

$132,600 Totals  0.258 $221,100 $88,500 
760-0056-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 7

 0.258

7273 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID DEIBERT SR
SUZANNE DEIBERT
7273 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $131,400 G1  0.258 $219,900 

$131,400 Totals  0.258 $219,900 $88,500 
760-0057-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 7

 0.258

7283 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. POLINSKI
7283 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,500 $129,000 G1  0.258 $217,500 

$129,000 Totals  0.258 $217,500 $88,500 
760-0058-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 7

 0.258

7293 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JANNETT L. WINSLOW
7293 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $164,600 G1  0.258 $253,100 

$164,600 Totals  0.258 $253,100 $88,500 
760-0059-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 7

 0.258

7301 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE B. WELLER
7301 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $152,000 G1  0.258 $240,500 

$152,000 Totals  0.258 $240,500 $88,500 
760-0060-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 7

 0.258

7311 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA L. EFFINGER
JUSTIN R. EFFINGER
7311 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $142,300 G1  0.258 $230,800 

$142,300 Totals  0.258 $230,800 $88,500 
760-0061-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 7

 0.258

7323 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA VENECHUK
KYLE VENECHUK
7323 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $150,600 G1  0.258 $239,100 

$150,600 Totals  0.258 $239,100 $88,500 
760-0062-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 7

 0.258

7333 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ALBERT  ROBERT M & EILEEN D RE
7333 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9466

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $133,900 G1  0.258 $222,400 

$133,900 Totals  0.258 $222,400 $88,500 
760-0063-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 14 BLK 7

 0.258

7345 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. WADZINSKI
7345 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.256 $0 

$0 Totals  0.256 $0 $0 
760-0064-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 15 BLK 7

 0.256

S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.256 $0 

$0 Totals  0.256 $0 $0 
760-0065-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 16 BLK 7

 0.256

S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.347 $0 

$0 Totals  0.347 $0 $0 
760-0066-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 7

 0.347

S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $132,600 G1  0.259 $221,300 

$132,600 Totals  0.259 $221,300 $88,700 
760-0067-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 8

 0.259

7206 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE HELSEL
TYLER PIKUS
7206 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $150,300 G1  0.259 $239,000 

$150,300 Totals  0.259 $239,000 $88,700 
760-0068-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 8

 0.259

7216 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. BLUNDON-EICHMAN
TODD D. EICHMAN
7216 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $170,800 G1  0.259 $259,500 

$170,800 Totals  0.259 $259,500 $88,700 
760-0069-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 8

 0.259

7228 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. TRZECINSKI
7228 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $145,100 G1  0.259 $233,800 

$145,100 Totals  0.259 $233,800 $88,700 
760-0070-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 8

 0.259

7238 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. TYLKE
MEGHAN E. TYLKE
7238 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9466

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $121,300 G1  0.259 $210,000 

$121,300 Totals  0.259 $210,000 $88,700 
760-0071-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 8

 0.259

7248 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

STEFANIE L. ANDERSON
7248 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,700 $138,300 G1  0.259 $227,000 

$138,300 Totals  0.259 $227,000 $88,700 
760-0072-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 8

 0.259

7260 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. KNASINSKI
DAVID E. KNASINSKI
7260 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $147,900 G1  0.259 $236,600 

$147,900 Totals  0.259 $236,600 $88,700 
760-0073-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 8

 0.259

7272 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY BARTELAK
7272 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $138,900 G1  0.259 $227,600 

$138,900 Totals  0.259 $227,600 $88,700 
760-0074-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 8

 0.259

7282 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

HALSTEAD DANIEL & KATELYN - RE
7282 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $145,600 G1  0.259 $234,300 

$145,600 Totals  0.259 $234,300 $88,700 
760-0075-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 8

 0.259

7292 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN T. ERICKSON
ROGER A. ERICKSON
7292 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $164,500 G1  0.259 $253,200 

$164,500 Totals  0.259 $253,200 $88,700 
760-0076-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 8

 0.259

7300 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

GRACE M. LETTO
KENNETH D. LETTO
7300 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $127,100 G1  0.259 $215,800 

$127,100 Totals  0.259 $215,800 $88,700 
760-0077-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 8

 0.259

7310 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

LUIS A. BENEVOGLIENTI
7310 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $126,900 G1  0.259 $215,600 

$126,900 Totals  0.259 $215,600 $88,700 
760-0078-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 8

 0.259

7322 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ADILI ZINI
7322 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,700 $140,400 G1  0.259 $229,100 

$140,400 Totals  0.259 $229,100 $88,700 
760-0079-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 13 BLK 8

 0.259

7332 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE ROHRWASSER ET AL
7332 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $140,100 G1  0.259 $228,800 

$140,100 Totals  0.259 $228,800 $88,700 
760-0080-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 14 BLK 8

 0.259

7344 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL BUCHHOLZ
DAVID BUCHHOLZ
7344 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $125,100 G1  0.259 $213,800 

$125,100 Totals  0.259 $213,800 $88,700 
760-0081-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 15 BLK 8

 0.259

7354 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK T. GUETZLAFF
7354 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $137,200 G1  0.259 $225,900 

$137,200 Totals  0.259 $225,900 $88,700 
760-0082-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 16 BLK 8

 0.259

7366 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE M. ALBANESE
7366 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $168,200 G1  0.259 $256,900 

$168,200 Totals  0.259 $256,900 $88,700 
760-0083-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 17 BLK 8

 0.259

7376 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MARYNIK REVOCABLE TRUST 10/7/2
7376 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $140,300 G1  0.312 $238,200 

$140,300 Totals  0.312 $238,200 $97,900 
760-0084-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 18 BLK 8

 0.312

7386 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI NEU
7386 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $153,500 G1  0.311 $251,200 

$153,500 Totals  0.311 $251,200 $97,700 
760-0085-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 9

 0.311

3547 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL MAZUR
3547 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,600 $177,900 G1  0.310 $275,500 

$177,900 Totals  0.310 $275,500 $97,600 
760-0086-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 9

 0.310

3531 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNE M. GASSMANN
JOSEPH GASSMANN
3531 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $178,900 G1  0.281 $271,400 

$178,900 Totals  0.281 $271,400 $92,500 
760-0087-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 9

 0.281

3521 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ALLYN MITOV
METODI MITOV
3521 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $157,100 G1  0.270 $247,700 

$157,100 Totals  0.270 $247,700 $90,600 
760-0088-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 9

 0.270

3513 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE CRUM
GORDON CRUM
3513 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $140,900 G1  0.265 $230,600 

$140,900 Totals  0.265 $230,600 $89,700 
760-0089-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 9

 0.265

3505 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA SCHAFER
HOWARD SCHAFER
3505 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $153,900 G1  0.321 $253,400 

$153,900 Totals  0.321 $253,400 $99,500 
760-0090-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 9

 0.321

3506 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

WENDY J. SCULLY
TIMOTHY J. SCULLY
3506 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $145,900 G1  0.371 $254,100 

$145,900 Totals  0.371 $254,100 $108,200 
760-0091-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 7 BLK 9

 0.371

3518 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDITH S. WEINHOLD
3518 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $154,100 G1  0.434 $273,300 

$154,100 Totals  0.434 $273,300 $119,200 
760-0092-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 8 BLK 9

 0.434

3522 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. KADLEC
3522 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,000 $149,800 G1  0.244 $234,800 

$149,800 Totals  0.244 $234,800 $85,000 
760-0093-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 9 BLK 9

 0.244

7464 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW LAU
ELIZABETH LAU
7464 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $137,600 G1  0.250 $224,700 

$137,600 Totals  0.250 $224,700 $87,100 
760-0094-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 10 BLK 9

 0.250

7452 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. GILRAY
KATHLEEN A. GILRAY
7452 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $136,800 G1  0.250 $223,900 

$136,800 Totals  0.250 $223,900 $87,100 
760-0095-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 9

 0.250

7442 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

CHARANJIT SINGH VIRK
7442 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $145,700 G1  0.250 $232,800 

$145,700 Totals  0.250 $232,800 $87,100 
760-0096-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 12 BLK 9

 0.250

7430 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

LUCIA JAMROSE
GREGGORY P. JAMROSE
7430 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $151,800 G1  0.340 $254,600 

$151,800 Totals  0.340 $254,600 $102,800 
760-0097-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 1 BLK 10

 0.340

7405 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

RAFAEL ALVAREZ
7405 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $143,400 G1  0.283 $236,300 

$143,400 Totals  0.283 $236,300 $92,900 
760-0098-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 2 BLK 10

 0.283

7417 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE FARRELL
7417 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $170,300 G1  0.283 $263,200 

$170,300 Totals  0.283 $263,200 $92,900 
760-0099-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 3 BLK 10

 0.283

7429 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

BERNADETTE KUEHN
RICHARD KUEHN
7429 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,900 $165,900 G1  0.283 $258,800 

$165,900 Totals  0.283 $258,800 $92,900 
760-0100-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 4 BLK 10

 0.283

7441 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN M. VARGAS
JACOB D. FRANECKI
7441 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $146,800 G1  0.283 $239,700 

$146,800 Totals  0.283 $239,700 $92,900 
760-0101-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 5 BLK 10

 0.283

7453 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL TOMASINO
AMBER TOURDOT
7453 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $128,200 G1  0.283 $221,100 

$128,200 Totals  0.283 $221,100 $92,900 
760-0102-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 LOT 6 BLK 10

 0.283

7463 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY P. SCHAUER
CASSIE M. SCHAUER
7463 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.270 $0 

$0 Totals  0.270 $0 $0 
760-0103-000

RAWSON HOMES ADDN NO 1 PUBLIC PARK

 0.270

S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $266,600 G1  0.273 $357,700 

$266,600 Totals  0.273 $357,700 $91,100 
760-0104-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.273

3734 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

KELLY A. KENT
ERIC W. KENT
3734 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $239,100 G1  0.269 $329,500 

$239,100 Totals  0.269 $329,500 $90,400 
760-0105-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.269

3750 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DOCTA D. BRIEN
J BRIEN
3750 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $224,700 G1  0.288 $318,400 

$224,700 Totals  0.288 $318,400 $93,700 
760-0106-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.288

7344 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. WENDT
7344 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$86,400 $243,400 G1  0.248 $329,800 

$243,400 Totals  0.248 $329,800 $86,400 
760-0107-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.248

7332 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

GERALDINE JANKOWSKI
ROBERT JANKOWSKI
7332 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $257,000 G1  0.234 $338,500 

$257,000 Totals  0.234 $338,500 $81,500 
760-0108-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.234

7320 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A. OLEKSYN
7320 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $211,100 G1  0.234 $292,600 

$211,100 Totals  0.234 $292,600 $81,500 
760-0109-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.234

7308 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

CHI YANG
LINDSEY YANG
7308 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $245,100 G1  0.234 $326,600 

$245,100 Totals  0.234 $326,600 $81,500 
760-0110-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.234

7266 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

TINA COSTA
BRIAN M. COSTA
7266 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $204,700 G1  0.234 $286,200 

$204,700 Totals  0.234 $286,200 $81,500 
760-0111-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.234

7254 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

DOMINIQUE ENGLISH
RYAN ENGLISH
7254 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $203,600 G1  0.234 $285,100 

$203,600 Totals  0.234 $285,100 $81,500 
760-0112-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.234

7242 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J. WENNINGER
7242 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $234,200 G1  0.234 $315,700 

$234,200 Totals  0.234 $315,700 $81,500 
760-0113-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.234

7230 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

PETER M. BASILE
SHANNON R. SCHOOLER
7230 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$81,500 $290,600 G1  0.234 $372,100 

$290,600 Totals  0.234 $372,100 $81,500 
760-0114-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.234

7218 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

ANIS AHMAD AL-HAJJEH
7218 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $193,900 G1  0.234 $275,400 

$193,900 Totals  0.234 $275,400 $81,500 
760-0115-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.234

7206 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

LONG DAWN
KEVIN WITTLIEFF
7206 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $229,100 G1  0.234 $310,600 

$229,100 Totals  0.234 $310,600 $81,500 
760-0116-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.234

7158 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHELLE E. VOLZ
7158 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $206,100 G1  0.234 $287,600 

$206,100 Totals  0.234 $287,600 $81,500 
760-0117-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.234

7146 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

DALE R. PALKOWSKI
7443 S QUINCY AVE
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $205,600 G1  0.234 $287,100 

$205,600 Totals  0.234 $287,100 $81,500 
760-0118-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.234

7134 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH LIPSKI
STEVEN R. LIPSKI
7134 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $207,900 G1  0.238 $290,800 

$207,900 Totals  0.238 $290,800 $82,900 
760-0119-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 16

 0.238

7122 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN GONZALEZ
RAMIRO GONZALEZ
7122 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $230,400 G1  0.367 $337,900 

$230,400 Totals  0.367 $337,900 $107,500 
760-0120-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 17

 0.367

7110 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON L. HEISLER
BRUCE E. HEISLER SR
7110 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,500 $210,100 G1  0.482 $337,600 

$210,100 Totals  0.482 $337,600 $127,500 
760-0121-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 18 EXC THE N 2.26 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.482

3800 W Jodi Pl

Acres:Section: 

JULIE HETZEL
JOHN W. HETZEL
3800 W JODI PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $223,500 G1  0.300 $319,300 

$223,500 Totals  0.300 $319,300 $95,800 
760-0122-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 19 EXC N 2.26 FT 
THEREOF FOR AVE

 0.300

3812 W Jodi Pl

Acres:Section: 

NIGBUR VIRGINIA - IRREVOCABLE 
C/O TIM NIGBUR
W278 N8810 TWIN PINES CIR
HARTLAND, WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $239,400 G1  0.310 $337,000 

$239,400 Totals  0.310 $337,000 $97,600 
760-0123-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 20 EXC N 2.26 FT FOR 
AVE

 0.310

3824 W Jodi Pl

Acres:Section: 

SARA K. MCNAMARA
JON R. MCNAMARA
3824 W JODI PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $267,900 G1  0.351 $372,600 

$267,900 Totals  0.351 $372,600 $104,700 
760-0124-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 1 LOT 21 EXC THE N 2.26 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.351

3836 W Jodi Pl

Acres:Section: 

LEOPOLDO MARTINEZ
3836 W JODI PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $298,700 G1  0.317 $397,500 

$298,700 Totals  0.317 $397,500 $98,800 
760-0125-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.317

7118 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEENA SADOWSKI
MICHAEL P. SADOWSKI
7118 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $259,400 G1  0.298 $354,900 

$259,400 Totals  0.298 $354,900 $95,500 
760-0126-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.298

7125 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

INDERJEET KAUR
GURVINDER SINGH
7125 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $201,200 G1  0.254 $289,000 

$201,200 Totals  0.254 $289,000 $87,800 
760-0127-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.254

7137 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

DANYEL DOYLE
SHAWN DOYLE
7137 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,800 $207,200 G1  0.254 $295,000 

$207,200 Totals  0.254 $295,000 $87,800 
760-0128-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.254

7149 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

KROS SHERRY REVOCABLE TRUST 
5/
7149 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $266,600 G1  0.254 $354,400 

$266,600 Totals  0.254 $354,400 $87,800 
760-0129-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.254

7161 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. DEFORD
STEVEN E. DEFORD
7161 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $197,400 G1  0.254 $285,200 

$197,400 Totals  0.254 $285,200 $87,800 
760-0130-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.254

7211 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY DANIELS
WILLLIAM DANIELS
7211 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $193,800 G1  0.254 $281,600 

$193,800 Totals  0.254 $281,600 $87,800 
760-0131-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.254

7223 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  VICHICH  JOHN C & LA
VICHICH JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
7223 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $208,300 G1  0.294 $303,100 

$208,300 Totals  0.294 $303,100 $94,800 
760-0132-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.294

7235 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. LATUS
PAUL G. LATUS
7235 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $198,200 G1  0.372 $306,600 

$198,200 Totals  0.372 $306,600 $108,400 
760-0133-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.372

7247 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL T. O'BRIEN
7247 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,000 $232,300 G1  0.364 $339,300 

$232,300 Totals  0.364 $339,300 $107,000 
760-0134-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.364

3807 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

LENORA HRANICKA
RONALD HRANICKA
3807 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,400 $213,100 G1  0.332 $314,500 

$213,100 Totals  0.332 $314,500 $101,400 
760-0135-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.332

7325 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

JAGGI S. GHOTRA
7325 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $220,600 G1  0.296 $315,700 

$220,600 Totals  0.296 $315,700 $95,100 
760-0136-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.296

3814 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. ZAKSZEWSKI
JASON P. ZAKSZEWSKI
3814 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9493

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $228,100 G1  0.328 $328,800 

$228,100 Totals  0.328 $328,800 $100,700 
760-0137-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.328

3801 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

SENJA ROSE NASI
3801 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9493

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $241,000 G1  0.311 $338,700 

$241,000 Totals  0.311 $338,700 $97,700 
760-0138-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.311

3807 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MARCENE PREMETZ
THOMAS S. PILAK
3807 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $326,800 G1  0.303 $423,200 

$326,800 Totals  0.303 $423,200 $96,400 
760-0139-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.303

7374 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL STASKIEWICZ
CHRISTOPHER STASKIEWICZ
7374 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $319,000 G1  0.314 $417,300 

$319,000 Totals  0.314 $417,300 $98,300 
760-0140-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.314

3804 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

APRIL K. STREHLOW
ERIC C. STREHLOW
3804 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $252,700 G1  0.253 $340,300 

$252,700 Totals  0.253 $340,300 $87,600 
760-0141-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.253

3816 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSIA M. ROBLES
EDUARDO GARCIA
3816 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$81,500 $262,800 G1  0.234 $344,300 

$262,800 Totals  0.234 $344,300 $81,500 
760-0142-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.234

3828 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERA M. WILSON
JOSEPH L. WILSON
3828 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $239,900 G1  0.267 $330,000 

$239,900 Totals  0.267 $330,000 $90,100 
760-0143-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.267

7228 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER R. TINDER
DANIEL R. JONES
7228 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $264,300 G1  0.313 $362,400 

$264,300 Totals  0.313 $362,400 $98,100 
760-0144-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.313

7216 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

PUMDO NUNUK
6140 OVERLOOK CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129-2134

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $261,300 G1  0.331 $362,500 

$261,300 Totals  0.331 $362,500 $101,200 
760-0145-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.331

7204 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHOMMER RICHARD & LORI-LIVING
7204 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $215,900 G1  0.273 $307,000 

$215,900 Totals  0.273 $307,000 $91,100 
760-0146-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.273

7166 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. SCHULTZ
JAMES L. SCHULTZ
7166 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $240,400 G1  0.267 $330,500 

$240,400 Totals  0.267 $330,500 $90,100 
760-0147-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.267

7154 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY KREMSER
MARCEL KREMSER
7154 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $228,600 G1  0.265 $318,300 

$228,600 Totals  0.265 $318,300 $89,700 
760-0148-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.265

7142 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEA Y. LEE
KWANG J. LEE
7142 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$89,400 $228,200 G1  0.263 $317,600 

$228,200 Totals  0.263 $317,600 $89,400 
760-0149-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 19

 0.263

7130 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY L. MALMSTADT
DONALD F. MALMSTADT
7130 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $239,800 G1  0.236 $322,000 

$239,800 Totals  0.236 $322,000 $82,200 
760-0150-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.236

3826 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ELHAM F. KIBLAWI
GHASSAN KIBLAWI
3826 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $233,000 G1  0.252 $320,500 

$233,000 Totals  0.252 $320,500 $87,500 
760-0151-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.252

3838 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. SEDLAR
ROBERT D. SEDLAR
3838 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $243,700 G1  0.254 $331,500 

$243,700 Totals  0.254 $331,500 $87,800 
760-0152-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.254

3912 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

LLOYD F. SELL
3912 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $229,800 G1  0.254 $317,600 

$229,800 Totals  0.254 $317,600 $87,800 
760-0153-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.254

3924 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

PATTI KRUPA
JOSEPH KRUPA
3924 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $297,000 G1  0.314 $395,300 

$297,000 Totals  0.314 $395,300 $98,300 
760-0154-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.314

3841 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAEID K. ASSAD
3841 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $255,800 G1  0.302 $352,000 

$255,800 Totals  0.302 $352,000 $96,200 
760-0155-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.302

3827 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C. SKIERA
3827 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,800 $209,200 G1  0.334 $311,000 

$209,200 Totals  0.334 $311,000 $101,800 
760-0156-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.334

3813 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENISE LUPPI
CLAUDE L. LUPPI
3813 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $243,300 G1  0.274 $334,600 

$243,300 Totals  0.274 $334,600 $91,300 
760-0158-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.274

3811 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

NOY K. SINHDA
ROBY T. SINHDA
3811 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $252,100 G1  0.234 $333,600 

$252,100 Totals  0.234 $333,600 $81,500 
760-0159-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.234

3823 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

C EICKHORST
GARY EICKHORST
3823 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $243,700 G1  0.234 $325,200 

$243,700 Totals  0.234 $325,200 $81,500 
760-0160-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.234

3835 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

CAROL WINK
JOSEPH WINK JR
3835 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $252,800 G1  0.234 $334,300 

$252,800 Totals  0.234 $334,300 $81,500 
760-0161-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.234

3909 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA GRAMZA
JEFFREY GRAMZA
3909 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $256,500 G1  0.235 $338,400 

$256,500 Totals  0.235 $338,400 $81,900 
760-0162-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 7 SUBJ TO 
OVERLAPPIN

 0.235

3921 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DIRK P. WILHELM
3921 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $235,400 G1  0.288 $329,100 

$235,400 Totals  0.288 $329,100 $93,700 
760-0164-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 1

 0.288

7151 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

GONZALEZ JOSE & SUSAN 
KOLBERG-
7151 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,900 $242,200 G1  0.289 $336,100 

$242,200 Totals  0.289 $336,100 $93,900 
760-0165-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 2

 0.289

7165 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

KACZOROWSKI REVOCABLE TRUST 
DT
7165 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $248,300 G1  0.269 $338,700 

$248,300 Totals  0.269 $338,700 $90,400 
760-0166-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 3 SUBJ TO 
OVERLAPPIN

 0.269

7211 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. CARLSON
JOHN V. DONDERO
7211 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $231,200 G1  0.283 $324,100 

$231,200 Totals  0.283 $324,100 $92,900 
760-0167-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 4

 0.283

7223 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

NI SUI
BUAL PENG
7223 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$300 $0 G1  0.083 $300 

$0 Totals  0.083 $300 $300 
760-0168-000

TIFTON HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 OUTLOT 1 SUBJ 
TO

 0.083

S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

LCC FOLLY
C/O MIDWEST HOMES
2990 UNIVERSAL ST STE B
OSHKOSH, WI 54904

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $272,800 G1  0.317 $371,600 

$272,800 Totals  0.317 $371,600 $98,800 
760-0170-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 1 EXC N 7.26 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.317

4033 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERINA J. DANIEL
TODD S. DANIEL
4033 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $292,100 G1  0.424 $409,500 

$292,100 Totals  0.424 $409,500 $117,400 
760-0171-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 2 EXC N 7.26 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.424

4049 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERICA R. STEEN
TIMOTHY A. STEEN
4049 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $276,500 G1  0.344 $380,000 

$276,500 Totals  0.344 $380,000 $103,500 
760-0172-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.344

4050 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANK A. PUIDOKAS IV
4050 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$116,200 $226,200 G1  0.417 $342,400 

$226,200 Totals  0.417 $342,400 $116,200 
760-0173-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.417

4040 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT COLAROSSI
CHRISTINA COLAROSSI
4040 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $273,400 G1  0.405 $387,500 

$273,400 Totals  0.405 $387,500 $114,100 
760-0174-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.405

4004 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

MOHMAD HASSAN
4004 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $261,100 G1  0.263 $350,500 

$261,100 Totals  0.263 $350,500 $89,400 
760-0175-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.263

3950 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

SABA I. FAROOQUI
TAJAMMUD H. SYED
3950 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $239,100 G1  0.263 $328,500 

$239,100 Totals  0.263 $328,500 $89,400 
760-0176-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.263

3938 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNDSEY M. MINIKEL
SHAWN M. MINIKEL
3938 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $299,200 G1  0.350 $403,700 

$299,200 Totals  0.350 $403,700 $104,500 
760-0177-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.350

3926 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERESITA VILLANUEVA
SEVERINO VILLANUEVA
3926 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,800 $0 G1  0.062 $10,800 

$0 Totals  0.062 $10,800 $10,800 
760-0178-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES OUTLOT 1

 0.062

W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERESITA VILLANUEVA
SEVERINO VILLANUEVA
3926 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $299,400 G1  0.288 $393,100 

$299,400 Totals  0.288 $393,100 $93,700 
760-0179-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.288

4055 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZINEB BENTAOUZER
ZOUHEIR BELLOUKI
4055 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8766

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$90,400 $365,400 G1  0.269 $455,800 

$365,400 Totals  0.269 $455,800 $90,400 
760-0180-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.269

7170 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

REEM A. SHAHIN
7170 COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,800 $272,500 G1  0.346 $376,300 

$272,500 Totals  0.346 $376,300 $103,800 
760-0181-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.346

7182 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAHAR F. DAKWAR
MOHAMMAD M. DAKWAR
7182 COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,800 $319,200 G1  0.346 $423,000 

$319,200 Totals  0.346 $423,000 $103,800 
760-0182-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.346

4150 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY W. COFFEY
4150 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $249,900 G1  0.276 $341,600 

$249,900 Totals  0.276 $341,600 $91,700 
760-0183-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.276

4004 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

YOUNG C. TAFT
PHILIP M. TAFT
4004 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $297,900 G1  0.267 $388,000 

$297,900 Totals  0.267 $388,000 $90,100 
760-0184-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.267

3978 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DAT P. TRUONG
NGAN THI TUYET TRAN
3978 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9426

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $270,100 G1  0.258 $358,600 

$270,100 Totals  0.258 $358,600 $88,500 
760-0185-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.258

3966 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. FLYNN
DAVID J. FLYNN
3966 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $272,700 G1  0.248 $359,100 

$272,700 Totals  0.248 $359,100 $86,400 
760-0186-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.248

3954 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

HOSMANEK KAISER JANE E - LIV R
3954 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,500 $299,600 G1  0.298 $395,100 

$299,600 Totals  0.298 $395,100 $95,500 
760-0187-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.298

3942 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W. KONKOL
3942 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $279,700 G1  0.262 $368,900 

$279,700 Totals  0.262 $368,900 $89,200 
760-0188-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.262

3917 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE SIMONSON
SCOTT R. SIMONSON
3917 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $340,300 G1  0.270 $430,900 

$340,300 Totals  0.270 $430,900 $90,600 
760-0189-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.270

3923 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

GORDON L. JACOBSON
CATHLEEN JACOBSON
3923 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8764

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $245,000 G1  0.273 $336,100 

$245,000 Totals  0.273 $336,100 $91,100 
760-0190-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 12

 0.273

3931 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. LANG
SCOTT E. LANG
3931 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $276,600 G1  0.277 $368,400 

$276,600 Totals  0.277 $368,400 $91,800 
760-0191-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 13

 0.277

3943 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAFAA M. MOHSIN
FARHAD YOUSIF
3943 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $219,900 G1  0.256 $308,100 

$219,900 Totals  0.256 $308,100 $88,200 
760-0192-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 14

 0.256

3955 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

KLATT GERALDINE M REVOC TRUST 
3955 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $257,500 G1  0.323 $357,300 

$257,500 Totals  0.323 $357,300 $99,800 
760-0193-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 15

 0.323

4039 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

MULLIK SAVETWITH
CHRIAKIT P. SAVETWITH
4039 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,100 $250,900 G1  0.319 $350,000 

$250,900 Totals  0.319 $350,000 $99,100 
760-0196-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.319

7204 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFRY D. MOURS
7204 COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $228,700 G1  0.277 $320,500 

$228,700 Totals  0.277 $320,500 $91,800 
760-0197-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.277

4003 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ANI LOLI
SOKOL LOLI
4003 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $274,700 G1  0.302 $370,900 

$274,700 Totals  0.302 $370,900 $96,200 
760-0198-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.302

3977 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

KATIE KOSTUCK
SCOTT KOSTUCK
3977 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $281,400 G1  0.365 $388,600 

$281,400 Totals  0.365 $388,600 $107,200 
760-0199-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.365

3963 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MARISELA RYBAKOWICZ
RANDY T. RYBAKOWICZ
3963 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $271,700 G1  0.321 $371,200 

$271,700 Totals  0.321 $371,200 $99,500 
760-0200-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.321

3957 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEE KOPCZYNSKI
GERALD E. KOPCZYNSKI
3957 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $257,500 G1  0.321 $357,000 

$257,500 Totals  0.321 $357,000 $99,500 
760-0201-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 6

 0.321

3945 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL L. LURENZ JR
HEIDI J. LURENZ
3945 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9643

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,600 $256,200 G1  0.339 $358,800 

$256,200 Totals  0.339 $358,800 $102,600 
760-0202-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 7

 0.339

3944 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

VIDIT MORESHWAR BRAHMANKAR
SHARVARI DESHPANDE
3944 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8749

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,300 $274,200 G1  0.320 $373,500 

$274,200 Totals  0.320 $373,500 $99,300 
760-0203-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 8

 0.320

3966 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH C. STUTTS
WAYNE W. STUTTS
3966 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $286,800 G1  0.401 $400,200 

$286,800 Totals  0.401 $400,200 $113,400 
760-0204-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 9

 0.401

4110 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN T. SUMINSKI
DANIEL T. SUMINSKI
4110 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $289,600 G1  0.310 $387,200 

$289,600 Totals  0.310 $387,200 $97,600 
760-0205-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 10

 0.310

4180 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELINE M. EVRARD
TIMOTHY C. EVRARD
4180 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,400 $291,600 G1  0.245 $377,000 

$291,600 Totals  0.245 $377,000 $85,400 
760-0206-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 11

 0.245

4202 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW BULLAMORE
AMBER-LEA BULLAMORE
4202 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8755

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $276,900 G1  0.280 $369,200 

$276,900 Totals  0.280 $369,200 $92,300 
760-0207-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 12

 0.280

4236 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHY A. CITKOWSKI
4236 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $263,500 G1  0.400 $376,800 

$263,500 Totals  0.400 $376,800 $113,300 
760-0208-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 13

 0.400

4272 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY G. WEKWERT
THOMAS C. WEKWERT
4272 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $247,000 G1  0.309 $344,400 

$247,000 Totals  0.309 $344,400 $97,400 
760-0209-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 14

 0.309

7272 S Countryside Ct

Acres:Section: 

OLADIPO SHEIDUN
7272 S COUNTRYSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,700 $284,000 G1  0.282 $376,700 

$284,000 Totals  0.282 $376,700 $92,700 
760-0210-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 15

 0.282

7258 S Countryside Ct

Acres:Section: 

BALAKRISHNA MULABAGILI
7258 S COUNTRYSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,900 $276,400 G1  0.381 $386,300 

$276,400 Totals  0.381 $386,300 $109,900 
760-0211-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 16

 0.381

7244 S Countryside Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEVEREAUX DEREK M & GINA M - R
7244 S COUNTRYSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $281,100 G1  0.302 $377,300 

$281,100 Totals  0.302 $377,300 $96,200 
760-0212-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 17

 0.302

7236 S Countryside Ct

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY ATKINSON
STAN D. ATKINSON
7236 S COUNTRYSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $281,800 G1  0.325 $382,000 

$281,800 Totals  0.325 $382,000 $100,200 
760-0213-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 18

 0.325

7218 S Countryside Ct

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE M. ZAGANCZYK
JOHN A. ZAGANCZYK
7218 S COUNTRYSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $293,300 G1  0.275 $384,800 

$293,300 Totals  0.275 $384,800 $91,500 
760-0214-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 1 EXC THE N 
12.18 FT FOR AVE

 0.275

4319 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOBO LOZOYA
REBECA LOZOYA
4319 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $250,100 G1  0.275 $341,600 

$250,100 Totals  0.275 $341,600 $91,500 
760-0215-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 2 EXC N 12.18 
FT FOR AVE

 0.275

4303 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMELI M. GASTON-FRIEDL
JONATHAN S. FRIEDL
4303 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $273,000 G1  0.322 $372,700 

$273,000 Totals  0.322 $372,700 $99,700 
760-0216-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 L0T 3 EXC N 8.90 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.322

4123 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE CLARK
JOHN CLARK
4123 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,700 $305,000 G1  0.322 $404,700 

$305,000 Totals  0.322 $404,700 $99,700 
760-0217-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 4 EXC N 8.90 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.322

7101 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOMPHETH PHONISAY
7101 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $289,900 G1  0.344 $393,400 

$289,900 Totals  0.344 $393,400 $103,500 
760-0218-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 5

 0.344

4102 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. KELLER
DALE A. KELLER
4102 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $271,000 G1  0.293 $365,600 

$271,000 Totals  0.293 $365,600 $94,600 
760-0219-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 6

 0.293

4118 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHAHAN SIDDIQIE
4118 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $267,800 G1  0.293 $362,400 

$267,800 Totals  0.293 $362,400 $94,600 
760-0220-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 7

 0.293

4202 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. MODLINSKI
GREGORY J. MODLINSKI
4202 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $264,200 G1  0.293 $358,800 

$264,200 Totals  0.293 $358,800 $94,600 
760-0221-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 8

 0.293

4220 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA L. TRAYNOR
RYAN J. TRAYNOR
4220 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $327,100 G1  0.282 $419,800 

$327,100 Totals  0.282 $419,800 $92,700 
760-0222-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 9

 0.282

4232 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

COURTNEY PETTKE
MARK PETTKE
4232 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $256,800 G1  0.314 $355,100 

$256,800 Totals  0.314 $355,100 $98,300 
760-0223-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 10

 0.314

4300 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. RINALDI
MICHAEL J. RINALDI
4300 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,400 $264,000 G1  0.401 $377,400 

$264,000 Totals  0.401 $377,400 $113,400 
760-0224-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 11

 0.401

4304 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. LETHLEAN
TIMOTHY W. LETHLEAN
4304 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $270,500 G1  0.356 $376,100 

$270,500 Totals  0.356 $376,100 $105,600 
760-0225-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 12

 0.356

4309 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARIE M. FANN
WILLIAM D. BAKKE
4309 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $273,800 G1  0.319 $372,900 

$273,800 Totals  0.319 $372,900 $99,100 
760-0226-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 13

 0.319

4303 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. LINDEMEYER
4303 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $282,100 G1  0.282 $374,800 

$282,100 Totals  0.282 $374,800 $92,700 
760-0227-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 14

 0.282

4239 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

HUTCHINSON JAMES A & BRENDA L 
4239 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $245,600 G1  0.263 $335,000 

$245,600 Totals  0.263 $335,000 $89,400 
760-0228-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 15

 0.263

4221 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. CLAUS
ERWIN R. CLAUS
4221 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $264,100 G1  0.257 $352,400 

$264,100 Totals  0.257 $352,400 $88,300 
760-0229-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 16

 0.257

4203 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARVIND N. PATEL
4203 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $275,800 G1  0.267 $365,900 

$275,800 Totals  0.267 $365,900 $90,100 
760-0230-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 17

 0.267

4119 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. WAGNER
EDWARD J. WAGNER
4119 W MINNESOTA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,800 $298,200 G1  0.254 $386,000 

$298,200 Totals  0.254 $386,000 $87,800 
760-0231-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 18

 0.254

4103 W Minnesota Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. DAUSMAN
4103 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $301,600 G1  0.238 $384,500 

$301,600 Totals  0.238 $384,500 $82,900 
760-0232-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 19

 0.238

7177 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY MILLER
STEVEN MILLER
7177 COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $257,000 G1  0.267 $347,100 

$257,000 Totals  0.267 $347,100 $90,100 
760-0233-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 20

 0.267

4204 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

DRUSCILLA SCHNEIDER
4204 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $283,600 G1  0.267 $373,700 

$283,600 Totals  0.267 $373,700 $90,100 
760-0234-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 21

 0.267

4216 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA R. MEDLOCK
CHRISTOPHER D. MEDLOCK
4216 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $304,900 G1  0.263 $394,300 

$304,900 Totals  0.263 $394,300 $89,400 
760-0235-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 22

 0.263

4228 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE A. KENNEDY
JOHN G. KENNEDY
4228 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $281,600 G1  0.242 $365,900 

$281,600 Totals  0.242 $365,900 $84,300 
760-0236-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 23

 0.242

4236 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

JILL S. TOBIN
MICHAEL F. TOBIN
4236 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8745

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $255,800 G1  0.242 $340,100 

$255,800 Totals  0.242 $340,100 $84,300 
760-0237-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 24

 0.242

4302 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

SARA R. AVERY
4302 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,500 $285,500 G1  0.407 $400,000 

$285,500 Totals  0.407 $400,000 $114,500 
760-0238-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 1

 0.407

7310 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY WALLSCHLAEGER
ATIQ M. KHAN
7310 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $298,500 G1  0.348 $402,700 

$298,500 Totals  0.348 $402,700 $104,200 
760-0239-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 2

 0.348

7322 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMMY T. WISHMAN
CORINNE M. SMITH
7322 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,300 $0 G1  0.019 $3,300 

$0 Totals  0.019 $3,300 $3,300 
760-0240-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 7 OUTLOT 1

 0.019

W Madison Blvd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

DIRK P. WILHELM
3921 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $276,300 G1  0.287 $369,900 

$276,300 Totals  0.287 $369,900 $93,600 
760-0242-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 8 LOT 1

 0.287

4273 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY R. TURDO
4273 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $253,500 G1  0.240 $337,100 

$253,500 Totals  0.240 $337,100 $83,600 
760-0243-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 8 LOT 2

 0.240

4227 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAQUEL N. NEILSON
DOUGLAS NEILSON
4227 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $236,000 G1  0.251 $323,300 

$236,000 Totals  0.251 $323,300 $87,300 
760-0244-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 8 LOT 3

 0.251

4195 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN KUBISZEWSKI
THOMAS KUBISZEWSKI
4195 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,400 $270,000 G1  0.245 $355,400 

$270,000 Totals  0.245 $355,400 $85,400 
760-0245-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 8 LOT 4

 0.245

4177 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEZELLE C. KELLER
STEVEN R. KARDELL
4177 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 563 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,100 $278,800 G1  0.267 $368,900 

$278,800 Totals  0.267 $368,900 $90,100 
760-0246-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 8 LOT 5

 0.267

4107 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

DESTINY M. WATSON
CODY L. HAPKA
4107 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $259,300 G1  0.300 $355,100 

$259,300 Totals  0.300 $355,100 $95,800 
760-0247-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 8 LOT 6

 0.300

3953 W Amberidge Dr

Acres:Section: 

WALTER A. PENDZICH III
3953 W AMBERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $272,300 G1  0.272 $363,300 

$272,300 Totals  0.272 $363,300 $91,000 
760-0248-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 1

 0.272

4305 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

MEENA DIXIT
DINESH DIXIT
4305 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,200 $255,300 G1  0.233 $336,500 

$255,300 Totals  0.233 $336,500 $81,200 
760-0249-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 2

 0.233

4239 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

FRANCES C. CLEMENS
4239 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $281,700 G1  0.279 $373,900 

$281,700 Totals  0.279 $373,900 $92,200 
760-0250-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 3

 0.279

4225 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

HEBA QABAJA
4225 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $299,300 G1  0.318 $398,300 

$299,300 Totals  0.318 $398,300 $99,000 
760-0251-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 4

 0.318

4213 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

HANNA J. PASKIEWICZ-FARINA
MICHAEL H. FARINA
4213 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $266,300 G1  0.249 $353,100 

$266,300 Totals  0.249 $353,100 $86,800 
760-0252-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 5

 0.249

7227 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAKHWINDER SINGH
7227 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$112,200 $271,600 G1  0.394 $383,800 

$271,600 Totals  0.394 $383,800 $112,200 
760-0253-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 6

 0.394

7257 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA M. MALA
MIKEL R. MALA
7257 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $266,600 G1  0.419 $383,200 

$266,600 Totals  0.419 $383,200 $116,600 
760-0254-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 7

 0.419

7283 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH K. ORTIZ
BENJAMIN J. ORTIZ
7283 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $232,600 G1  0.311 $330,300 

$232,600 Totals  0.311 $330,300 $97,700 
760-0255-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 8

 0.311

7287 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. MILANOWSKI
THOMAS J. MILANOWSKI
7287 COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $282,200 G1  0.268 $372,500 

$282,200 Totals  0.268 $372,500 $90,300 
760-0256-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 L0T 9

 0.268

7291 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIE A. FREUND
KARL G. FREUND
7291 COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $256,000 G1  0.265 $345,700 

$256,000 Totals  0.265 $345,700 $89,700 
760-0257-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 10

 0.265

7297 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. RITTERSHAUS
JAMES P. RITTERSHAUS
7297 COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $245,300 G1  0.244 $330,300 

$245,300 Totals  0.244 $330,300 $85,000 
760-0258-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 11

 0.244

7303 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAMS TED A - REV LIV TRUST
7303 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $262,200 G1  0.244 $347,200 

$262,200 Totals  0.244 $347,200 $85,000 
760-0259-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES BLK 9 LOT 12

 0.244

7309 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON GRANT
MATTHEW GRANT
7309 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,000 $285,700 G1  0.370 $393,700 

$285,700 Totals  0.370 $393,700 $108,000 
760-0260-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 25

 0.370

7186 S Madison Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. NIEDZIEJKO
MARK D. NIEDZIEJKO
7186 MADISON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $259,500 G1  0.482 $387,000 

$259,500 Totals  0.482 $387,000 $127,500 
760-0261-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 26

 0.482

7164 S Madison Ct

Acres:Section: 

SYED K. RAZA
7164 S MADISON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $261,700 G1  0.450 $383,700 

$261,700 Totals  0.450 $383,700 $122,000 
760-0262-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 27

 0.450

7132 S Madison Ct

Acres:Section: 

SYED A. MUDASSAR
RIZWANA MAJEED SHAH F/K/A SYED
7132 MADISON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $300,800 G1  0.431 $419,500 

$300,800 Totals  0.431 $419,500 $118,700 
760-0263-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 28

 0.431

7131 S Madison Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANICE INGEBRIGTSON
DANIEL INGEBRIGTSON
7131 MADISON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $299,300 G1  0.382 $409,400 

$299,300 Totals  0.382 $409,400 $110,100 
760-0264-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 29

 0.382

7165 S Madison Ct

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. GRAETZ
JEFFREY W. GRAETZ
7165 MADISON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $281,900 G1  0.376 $391,000 

$281,900 Totals  0.376 $391,000 $109,100 
760-0265-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 30

 0.376

7187 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE R. MAEGLI
ROY A. HIPPERT
7187 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $337,200 G1  0.341 $440,200 

$337,200 Totals  0.341 $440,200 $103,000 
760-0266-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 31

 0.341

7209 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

VESNA RISTIC
GORAN RISTIC
7209 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,200 $301,200 G1  0.308 $398,400 

$301,200 Totals  0.308 $398,400 $97,200 
760-0267-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 32

 0.308

7227 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORINO JEFFREY T JR & NICOLE M
7227 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $294,500 G1  0.263 $383,900 

$294,500 Totals  0.263 $383,900 $89,400 
760-0268-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 33

 0.263

7245 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. FILLNER
DAVID A. FILLNER
7245 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $271,400 G1  0.263 $360,800 

$271,400 Totals  0.263 $360,800 $89,400 
760-0269-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 34

 0.263

7263 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY A. TOBIN
WILLIAM C. TOBIN
7263 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $285,400 G1  0.263 $374,800 

$285,400 Totals  0.263 $374,800 $89,400 
760-0270-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 35

 0.263

7281 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA M. SZYMANSKI
JAMES A. SZYMANSKI II
7281 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $284,300 G1  0.263 $373,700 

$284,300 Totals  0.263 $373,700 $89,400 
760-0271-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 36

 0.263

7299 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRINDADE ROBERT & LORI A - REV
7299 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $294,800 G1  0.263 $384,200 

$294,800 Totals  0.263 $384,200 $89,400 
760-0272-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 37

 0.263

7313 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEVINDER SINGH
7313 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $278,000 G1  0.263 $367,400 

$278,000 Totals  0.263 $367,400 $89,400 
760-0273-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 38

 0.263

7327 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA BYRD
JACOB MAKAREWICZ
7327 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,600 $264,500 G1  0.310 $362,100 

$264,500 Totals  0.310 $362,100 $97,600 
760-0274-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 39

 0.310

7341 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. HILL
ROBERT A. HILL
7341 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $297,500 G1  0.252 $385,000 

$297,500 Totals  0.252 $385,000 $87,500 
760-0275-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 3

 0.252

7338 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH K. JOHNSON
BRENT P. MARRARI
7338 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $303,500 G1  0.234 $385,000 

$303,500 Totals  0.234 $385,000 $81,500 
760-0276-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 4

 0.234

7356 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. SPANO-CHALLEN
PHILLIP C. CHALLEN
7356 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $280,000 G1  0.234 $361,500 

$280,000 Totals  0.234 $361,500 $81,500 
760-0277-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 5

 0.234

7374 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. KENYON
PATRICK D. KENYON
7374 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $273,400 G1  0.276 $365,100 

$273,400 Totals  0.276 $365,100 $91,700 
760-0278-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 6

 0.276

7392 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. ANDERSEN
MARK S. ANDERSEN
7392 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $288,700 G1  0.289 $382,600 

$288,700 Totals  0.289 $382,600 $93,900 
760-0279-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 7

 0.289

3970 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHAHNAZ A. MAHMOUD
3970 HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $413,400 G1  0.351 $518,100 

$413,400 Totals  0.351 $518,100 $104,700 
760-0280-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 8

 0.351

3946 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

NIHAD TALEB
BASEM TALEB
3946 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,000 $297,900 G1  0.404 $411,900 

$297,900 Totals  0.404 $411,900 $114,000 
760-0281-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 9

 0.404

3922 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. GALUSHA
3922 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $303,000 G1  0.358 $408,900 

$303,000 Totals  0.358 $408,900 $105,900 
760-0282-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 10

 0.358

7355 S 39th Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOY ZGANJAR
TOM ZGANJAR
7355 S 39TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,000 $283,700 G1  0.387 $394,700 

$283,700 Totals  0.387 $394,700 $111,000 
760-0283-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 11

 0.387

7358 S 39th Ct

Acres:Section: 

AHMED S. ALRMAOW
7358 S 39TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,200 $303,900 G1  0.463 $428,100 

$303,900 Totals  0.463 $428,100 $124,200 
760-0284-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 12

 0.463

7360 S 39th Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  AFFELDT  STEVEN B & 
AFFELDT LIVING TRUST DTD 5/9/1
7360 S 39TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $262,000 G1  0.271 $352,800 

$262,000 Totals  0.271 $352,800 $90,800 
760-0285-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 13

 0.271

7362 S 39th Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE M. FISCHER
RAYMOND C. FISCHER
7362 S 39TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $280,300 G1  0.299 $376,000 

$280,300 Totals  0.299 $376,000 $95,700 
760-0286-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 14

 0.299

7382 S 39th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN KAROW
TODD KAROW
7382 S 39TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $293,000 G1  0.338 $395,500 

$293,000 Totals  0.338 $395,500 $102,500 
760-0287-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 15

 0.338

7388 S 39th Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE GARDNER
GARDNER MICHAEL
7388 S 39TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $296,300 G1  0.287 $389,900 

$296,300 Totals  0.287 $389,900 $93,600 
760-0288-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 16

 0.287

7396 S 39th Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARL URSCHLER AND CANAN 
URSCHL
7396 S 39TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $277,300 G1  0.287 $370,900 

$277,300 Totals  0.287 $370,900 $93,600 
760-0289-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 17

 0.287

7391 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

STARCEVICH WM F & CHRISTINE M 
7391 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $293,100 G1  0.335 $395,000 

$293,100 Totals  0.335 $395,000 $101,900 
760-0290-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 18

 0.335

7377 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY R. FORD
MICHAEL J. FORD
7377 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $280,200 G1  0.260 $369,100 

$280,200 Totals  0.260 $369,100 $88,900 
760-0291-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 7

 0.260

7339 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. YAROS
7339 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $272,000 G1  0.234 $353,500 

$272,000 Totals  0.234 $353,500 $81,500 
760-0292-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 8

 0.234

7357 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. YOUNG
GERALD A. YOUNG
7357 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $257,800 G1  0.234 $339,300 

$257,800 Totals  0.234 $339,300 $81,500 
760-0293-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 9

 0.234

7375 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

NADA ALAUKAILY
ADNAN ALKHAFAJI
7375 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $301,900 G1  0.276 $393,600 

$301,900 Totals  0.276 $393,600 $91,700 
760-0294-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 10

 0.276

7393 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA DOLKIEWICZ
JEFFREY DOLKIEWICZ
7393 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,000 $306,200 G1  0.295 $401,200 

$306,200 Totals  0.295 $401,200 $95,000 
760-0295-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 11

 0.295

7394 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICARDO J. GUERRA
7394 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8317

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $293,200 G1  0.287 $386,800 

$293,200 Totals  0.287 $386,800 $93,600 
760-0296-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 12

 0.287

7378 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN SCHOFIELD
GERALD SCHOFIELD
7378 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $275,200 G1  0.338 $377,700 

$275,200 Totals  0.338 $377,700 $102,500 
760-0297-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 13

 0.338

7356 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA D. JOME
7356 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $297,400 G1  0.344 $400,900 

$297,400 Totals  0.344 $400,900 $103,500 
760-0298-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 14

 0.344

7338 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD D. KATTOUM
7338 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $259,600 G1  0.371 $367,800 

$259,600 Totals  0.371 $367,800 $108,200 
760-0299-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 15

 0.371

7339 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. GAFFNY
7339 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $299,000 G1  0.350 $403,500 

$299,000 Totals  0.350 $403,500 $104,500 
760-0300-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 16

 0.350

7357 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

EVA M. SCHULTZ
RICHARD D. SCHULTZ
7357 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $254,800 G1  0.321 $354,300 

$254,800 Totals  0.321 $354,300 $99,500 
760-0301-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 17

 0.321

7377 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GOLEMBIEWSKI AARON J & 
MAUREEN
7377 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,900 $277,900 G1  0.289 $371,800 

$277,900 Totals  0.289 $371,800 $93,900 
760-0302-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 18

 0.289

7395 S Heatheridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. WISNIEWSKI
ALEXANDER M. MALISCH
7395 S HEATHERIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8317

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,800 $248,900 G1  0.229 $328,700 

$248,900 Totals  0.229 $328,700 $79,800 
760-0303-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 19

 0.229

4068 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA C. WILKOWSKI
GREGORY V. WILKOWSKI
4068 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $323,300 G1  0.278 $415,300 

$323,300 Totals  0.278 $415,300 $92,000 
760-0304-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 20

 0.278

7398 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. ACKER JR
7398 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $259,500 G1  0.238 $342,400 

$259,500 Totals  0.238 $342,400 $82,900 
760-0305-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 21

 0.238

7380 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDEEP KAUR
SURJIT SINGH
7380 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $279,400 G1  0.244 $364,400 

$279,400 Totals  0.244 $364,400 $85,000 
760-0306-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 22

 0.244

7362 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. BROWN
BRIAN T. BROWN
7362 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $249,200 G1  0.244 $334,200 

$249,200 Totals  0.244 $334,200 $85,000 
760-0307-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 23

 0.244

7344 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARCY L. BAYON
7344 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $267,700 G1  0.244 $352,700 

$267,700 Totals  0.244 $352,700 $85,000 
760-0308-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 24

 0.244

7326 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

SONIA DUMIT-MIINKEL
DANIEL T. MINKEL
1231 E DONGES BAY CT
BAYSIDE  WI 53217

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,000 $271,400 G1  0.244 $356,400 

$271,400 Totals  0.244 $356,400 $85,000 
760-0309-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 13

 0.244

7327 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSE LANDREMAN
JAY LANDREMAN
7327 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $287,000 G1  0.244 $372,000 

$287,000 Totals  0.244 $372,000 $85,000 
760-0310-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 14

 0.244

7345 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY J. BRUCE
DANIEL P. BRUCE
7345 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $236,700 G1  0.244 $321,700 

$236,700 Totals  0.244 $321,700 $85,000 
760-0311-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 15

 0.244

7363 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACOB K. DEVRIES
7363 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $266,600 G1  0.244 $351,600 

$266,600 Totals  0.244 $351,600 $85,000 
760-0312-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 16

 0.244

7381 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN RUSH
7381 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $290,500 G1  0.284 $383,500 

$290,500 Totals  0.284 $383,500 $93,000 
760-0313-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 17

 0.284

7399 S Countryside Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. YOUNG
MARK A. VILLEGAS
7399 S COUNTRYSIDE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $271,100 G1  0.308 $368,300 

$271,100 Totals  0.308 $368,300 $97,200 
760-0314-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 18

 0.308

7396 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LIZABETH MANEY
ROBERT B. PELZEK
7396 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $260,900 G1  0.247 $347,000 

$260,900 Totals  0.247 $347,000 $86,100 
760-0315-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 19

 0.247

7382 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LITWIN LAYNE L & CLAIRE L - RE
7382 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,100 $279,400 G1  0.247 $365,500 

$279,400 Totals  0.247 $365,500 $86,100 
760-0316-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 20

 0.247

7368 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. COUTURE
TROY A. COUTURE
7368 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $298,600 G1  0.247 $384,700 

$298,600 Totals  0.247 $384,700 $86,100 
760-0317-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 21

 0.247

7354 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADHEM JAMALEDDIN
8163 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $265,700 G1  0.247 $351,800 

$265,700 Totals  0.247 $351,800 $86,100 
760-0318-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 22

 0.247

7346 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET CROSS
E M. CROSS
7346 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $257,500 G1  0.247 $343,600 

$257,500 Totals  0.247 $343,600 $86,100 
760-0319-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 23

 0.247

7340 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD W. DANECKI JR
7340 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $293,600 G1  0.247 $379,700 

$293,600 Totals  0.247 $379,700 $86,100 
760-0320-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 24

 0.247

7326 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C. FIEL
7326 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $288,800 G1  0.257 $377,100 

$288,800 Totals  0.257 $377,100 $88,300 
760-0321-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 25

 0.257

7312 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI H. GOSSETT
PAUL W. GOSSETT
7312 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $270,400 G1  0.276 $362,100 

$270,400 Totals  0.276 $362,100 $91,700 
760-0322-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 26

 0.276

7290 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. PITTMAN
DALE P. PITTMAN
7290 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $282,600 G1  0.300 $378,400 

$282,600 Totals  0.300 $378,400 $95,800 
760-0323-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 27

 0.300

7272 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN PLASZKIEWICZ
7272 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $254,700 G1  0.318 $353,700 

$254,700 Totals  0.318 $353,700 $99,000 
760-0324-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 28

 0.318

7254 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. STAGGE
7254 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $275,400 G1  0.340 $378,200 

$275,400 Totals  0.340 $378,200 $102,800 
760-0325-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 29

 0.340

7236 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  VANDOSKE  LLOYD W & 
VANDOSKE REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUS
7236 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $298,800 G1  0.324 $398,800 

$298,800 Totals  0.324 $398,800 $100,000 
760-0326-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 30

 0.324

7218 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE E. NOLTNER
COREY R. NOLTNER
7218 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $315,400 G1  0.287 $409,000 

$315,400 Totals  0.287 $409,000 $93,600 
760-0327-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 31

 0.287

7192 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. VERGES
7192 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLING  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $257,700 G1  0.248 $344,100 

$257,700 Totals  0.248 $344,100 $86,400 
760-0328-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 1

 0.248

7390 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE RUPP
PATRICK RUPP
7390 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $243,400 G1  0.237 $326,000 

$243,400 Totals  0.237 $326,000 $82,600 
760-0329-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 2

 0.237

7408 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. MCINTYRE-KELLY
7408 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$82,600 $296,900 G1  0.237 $379,500 

$296,900 Totals  0.237 $379,500 $82,600 
760-0330-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 3

 0.237

7416 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. GILANYI
7416 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $305,100 G1  0.311 $402,800 

$305,100 Totals  0.311 $402,800 $97,700 
760-0331-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 1

 0.311

3983 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. PETERSON
JEFFREY M. PETERSON
3983 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $277,500 G1  0.263 $366,900 

$277,500 Totals  0.263 $366,900 $89,400 
760-0332-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 2

 0.263

3965 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM L. MOHR
3965 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $325,300 G1  0.248 $411,700 

$325,300 Totals  0.248 $411,700 $86,400 
760-0333-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 3

 0.248

3937 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD ABULAWI
ODAI N. ASSAD
3937 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $284,400 G1  0.248 $370,800 

$284,400 Totals  0.248 $370,800 $86,400 
760-0334-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 4

 0.248

3909 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH J. CHAREWICZ
GREGORY CHAREWICZ
3909 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $287,700 G1  0.234 $369,200 

$287,700 Totals  0.234 $369,200 $81,500 
760-0335-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 5

 0.234

3869 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE REGAS
GUS REGAS
11194 CASA GRANDE TRL
FRISCO  TX 75033

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $224,300 G1  0.234 $305,800 

$224,300 Totals  0.234 $305,800 $81,500 
760-0336-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 6

 0.234

3845 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE L. IKNER
JAMES R. IKNER
3845 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,700 $295,000 G1  0.276 $386,700 

$295,000 Totals  0.276 $386,700 $91,700 
760-0337-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 7

 0.276

3821 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BALJINDER KAUR
3821 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,100 $275,600 G1  0.224 $353,700 

$275,600 Totals  0.224 $353,700 $78,100 
760-0338-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 1

 0.224

7424 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

TYLER MAXON
GRACE MAXON
7424 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8336

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $289,700 G1  0.253 $377,300 

$289,700 Totals  0.253 $377,300 $87,600 
760-0339-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 2

 0.253

4125 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GENOWEFA MATUSZEWSKI
ADAM S. MATUSZEWSKI
4125 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $264,600 G1  0.260 $353,500 

$264,600 Totals  0.260 $353,500 $88,900 
760-0340-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 3

 0.260

4091 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNY M. CARRENO
STEPHEN M. CARRENO
4091 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $267,300 G1  0.234 $348,800 

$267,300 Totals  0.234 $348,800 $81,500 
760-0341-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 4

 0.234

4077 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C. HICKS
ALICE A. HICKS
4077 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $309,100 G1  0.250 $396,200 

$309,100 Totals  0.250 $396,200 $87,100 
760-0342-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 5

 0.250

4063 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESE GUZMAN
DAVID GUZMAN
4063 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $282,100 G1  0.250 $369,200 

$282,100 Totals  0.250 $369,200 $87,100 
760-0343-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 6

 0.250

4049 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE L. PIKUS
TIMOTHY J. PIKUS
4049 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,100 $305,900 G1  0.250 $393,000 

$305,900 Totals  0.250 $393,000 $87,100 
760-0344-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 7

 0.250

4035 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. REDMAN
ROY R. REDMAN
4035 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $310,200 G1  0.262 $399,400 

$310,200 Totals  0.262 $399,400 $89,200 
760-0345-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 8

 0.262

4021 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN I. LENZ
RAYMOND G. LENZ
4021 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $262,100 G1  0.285 $355,300 

$262,100 Totals  0.285 $355,300 $93,200 
760-0346-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 9

 0.285

4007 W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHY WIAREK
DONALD WIAREK
4007 W HEATHERIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.110 $0 

$0 Totals  0.110 $0 $0 
760-0347-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 
OUTLOT 1

 0.110

W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $321,700 G1  0.341 $424,700 

$321,700 Totals  0.341 $424,700 $103,000 
760-0348-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 13 LOT 1

 0.341

7355 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAKESH RANI
MAHARAJ SINGH
7355 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $241,200 G1  0.279 $333,400 

$241,200 Totals  0.279 $333,400 $92,200 
760-0349-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 13 LOT 2

 0.279

7369 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODY L. WILIMITIS
7369 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $256,200 G1  0.300 $352,000 

$256,200 Totals  0.300 $352,000 $95,800 
760-0350-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 13 LOT 3

 0.300

7383 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARRIE M. SHEMA
WILLIAM R. SHEMA
7383 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,800 $302,200 G1  0.357 $408,000 

$302,200 Totals  0.357 $408,000 $105,800 
760-0351-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 13 LOT 4

 0.357

7397 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. FASSBENDER
MICHAEL J. FASSBENDER
7397 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $274,300 G1  0.404 $388,300 

$274,300 Totals  0.404 $388,300 $114,000 
760-0352-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 13 LOT 5

 0.404

7411 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE STELLOH
BRIAN STELLOH
7411 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $280,800 G1  0.464 $405,200 

$280,800 Totals  0.464 $405,200 $124,400 
760-0353-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 13 LOT 6

 0.464

7425 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLTON BUNN
RACHAEL MANDRELL
7425 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8337

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $275,700 G1  0.234 $357,200 

$275,700 Totals  0.234 $357,200 $81,500 
760-0354-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 10

 0.234

7424 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

GARY NEWSTED
KAREN NEWSTED
7424 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $296,900 G1  0.234 $378,400 

$296,900 Totals  0.234 $378,400 $81,500 
760-0355-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 10

 0.234

7432 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE PISCITELLO
JAMES PISCITELLO
7432 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $269,700 G1  0.234 $351,200 

$269,700 Totals  0.234 $351,200 $81,500 
760-0356-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 10

 0.234

7440 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. THOMPSON
PETER J. THOMPSON
7440 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $266,600 G1  0.234 $348,100 

$266,600 Totals  0.234 $348,100 $81,500 
760-0357-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 7 BLK 10

 0.234

7448 S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

INEZ MARINKOVIC
SINISA MARINKOVIC
7448 S 38TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,900 $271,400 G1  0.289 $365,300 

$271,400 Totals  0.289 $365,300 $93,900 
760-0358-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 8 BLK 11

 0.289

3824 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMER FATIMA
PARVEZ AKHTAR
3824 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $287,500 G1  0.234 $369,000 

$287,500 Totals  0.234 $369,000 $81,500 
760-0359-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 9 BLK 11

 0.234

3834 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

SIGFRED  JENNIFER & JOSEPH JOI
3834 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8357

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $235,000 G1  0.234 $316,500 

$235,000 Totals  0.234 $316,500 $81,500 
760-0360-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 11

 0.234

3844 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

IN W HOEFS
JERRFEY HOEFS
3844 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $259,700 G1  0.234 $341,200 

$259,700 Totals  0.234 $341,200 $81,500 
760-0361-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 11

 0.234

3902 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE HALLEN
3902 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $282,200 G1  0.238 $365,100 

$282,200 Totals  0.238 $365,100 $82,900 
760-0362-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 12 BLK 11

 0.238

3912 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER D. EMANUEL
3912 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $298,400 G1  0.335 $400,300 

$298,400 Totals  0.335 $400,300 $101,900 
760-0363-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 13 BLK 11

 0.335

3922 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN C. BIRD
NATALIE M. BIRD
3922 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $318,200 G1  0.247 $404,300 

$318,200 Totals  0.247 $404,300 $86,100 
760-0364-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 14 BLK 11

 0.247

7416 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERUM KHAN ET AL
7416 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$89,600 $356,500 G1  0.264 $446,100 

$356,500 Totals  0.264 $446,100 $89,600 
760-0365-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 10 BLK 12

 0.264

7405 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIE A. FRICANO
JOSEPH M. FRICANO
7405 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $263,200 G1  0.251 $350,500 

$263,200 Totals  0.251 $350,500 $87,300 
760-0366-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 11 BLK 12

 0.251

7415 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN J. BORKOWSKI AKA MILLE
7415 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $280,300 G1  0.272 $371,300 

$280,300 Totals  0.272 $371,300 $91,000 
760-0367-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 12 BLK 12

 0.272

7425 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET SCHUTTEN
DANIEL J. SCHUTTEN
7425 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $326,700 G1  0.284 $419,700 

$326,700 Totals  0.284 $419,700 $93,000 
760-0368-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 13 BLK 12

 0.284

7444 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOBERSTEIN  DALE & JULIE IRREV
7444 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8336

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $270,700 G1  0.244 $355,700 

$270,700 Totals  0.244 $355,700 $85,000 
760-0369-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 14 BLK 12

 0.244

7458 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN CECH
KEVIN CECH
7458 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $272,200 G1  0.244 $357,200 

$272,200 Totals  0.244 $357,200 $85,000 
760-0370-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 15 BLK 12

 0.244

7468 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHARINE R. HEYSE
NATHAN L. GOTZ
7468 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $305,000 G1  0.244 $390,000 

$305,000 Totals  0.244 $390,000 $85,000 
760-0371-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 16 BLK 12

 0.244

7472 S Hillendale Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA FRENZ
DAVID FRENZ
7472 S HILLENDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,400 $284,300 G1  0.303 $380,700 

$284,300 Totals  0.303 $380,700 $96,400 
760-0372-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 14

 0.303

3921 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

SLADIANA MATHIAS
ROBERT MATIJAS
3921 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $277,100 G1  0.258 $365,600 

$277,100 Totals  0.258 $365,600 $88,500 
760-0373-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 2 BLK 14

 0.258

3911 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR J. KAPLAN
3911 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $261,600 G1  0.256 $349,800 

$261,600 Totals  0.256 $349,800 $88,200 
760-0374-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 14

 0.256

3901 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUCYNA KAPEL
ZENON KAPEL
3901 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $257,100 G1  0.250 $344,200 

$257,100 Totals  0.250 $344,200 $87,100 
760-0375-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 14

 0.250

3843 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDERSEN JAMES C - MARITAL TRU
PO BOX 81667
LINCOLN  NE 68501

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $256,400 G1  0.242 $340,700 

$256,400 Totals  0.242 $340,700 $84,300 
760-0376-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 14

 0.242

3833 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONNA COLLA
SALVATORE COLLA
3833 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $296,700 G1  0.292 $391,100 

$296,700 Totals  0.292 $391,100 $94,400 
760-0377-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 6 BLK 14

 0.292

3823 W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA M. SMITH
ROY E. SMITH IV
3823 W LEAH AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $354,000 G1  0.311 $451,700 

$354,000 Totals  0.311 $451,700 $97,700 
760-0378-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDITION NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 
16

 0.311

3909 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

REIVIAN BERRIOS-BARILLAS
RICARDO A. BARILLAS
3909 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,700 $320,400 G1  0.305 $417,100 

$320,400 Totals  0.305 $417,100 $96,700 
760-0379-000

COUNTRY SIDE ESTATES ADDITION NO 3 BLK 4 LOT 
1

 0.305

3936 W Madison Blvd

Acres:Section: 

RATEB A. ABUINAAJ ET AL
3936 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $429,400 G1  0.330 $530,500 

$429,400 Totals  0.330 $530,500 $101,100 
760-0380-000

COUNTRYSIDE ESTATES ADDITION NO 3 BLK 7 LOT 
19

 0.330

7270 S Tifton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSA M. BARILLAS
MARTIN J. EWERT
7270 S TIFTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $304,100 G1  0.524 $435,800 

$304,100 Totals  0.524 $435,800 $131,700 
760-9974-000

COM NE COR OF NW 12 5 21 TH S 240 FT W 142.89 
FT N 240

 0.524

7117 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

QUA V. HO
7117 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $231,600 G1  0.389 $342,900 

$231,600 Totals  0.389 $342,900 $111,300 
760-9975-001

CSM NO 5273 NW 12 5 21 PARCEL 1 EXC N 2.26 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.389

3531 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARORA'S LLC A WISCONSIN  LLC
7630 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,800 $260,000 G1  0.363 $366,800 

$260,000 Totals  0.363 $366,800 $106,800 
760-9975-002

CSM NO 5273 NW 12 5 21 PARCEL 2 EXC N 2.76 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.363

3523 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE HARDY
BRADLY HARDY
3523 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,600 $185,100 G1  1.009 $337,700 

$185,100 Totals  1.009 $337,700 $152,600 
760-9976-000

S 132 FT OF N 372 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT 1.00

 1.009

7131 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. WILCOX
7131 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $247,200 G1  0.560 $360,500 

$247,200 Totals  0.560 $360,500 $113,300 
760-9977-001

CSM NO 5680 NW 12 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.560

7151 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. GRIESEMER
7151 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$115,500 $389,300 G1  0.619 $504,800 

$389,300 Totals  0.619 $504,800 $115,500 
760-9977-002

CSM NO 5680 NW 12 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.619

7171 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE S. DIAMANTOPOULOS
SAM G. DIAMANTOPOULOS
7171 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $245,200 G1  0.560 $358,500 

$245,200 Totals  0.560 $358,500 $113,300 
760-9977-003

CSM NO 5680 NW 12 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.560

7191 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIA GUTIERREZ
GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ
7191 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,700 $135,200 G1  1.009 $264,900 

$135,200 Totals  1.009 $264,900 $129,700 
760-9978-000

S 132 FT OF N 768 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT 1.00

 1.009

7201 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SATNAM SINGH KHERA
7201 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9468

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.504 $0 

$0 Totals  0.504 $0 $0 
760-9979-000

S 66 FT OF N 834 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT 0.504

 0.504

7221 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.504 $0 

$0 Totals  0.504 $0 $0 
760-9980-000

S 66 FT OF N 900 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT 0.504

 0.504

7235 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $159,800 G1  0.562 $273,200 

$159,800 Totals  0.562 $273,200 $113,400 
760-9981-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3140 NW 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.562

7237 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

GRANDVIEW HOMES 1  LLC
36W995 RED GATE RD
SAINT CHARLES  IL 60175-6223

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $229,600 G1  0.562 $343,000 

$229,600 Totals  0.562 $343,000 $113,400 
760-9981-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3140 NW 12 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.562

7245 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. NELSON
7245 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 584 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,600 $107,600 G1  0.621 $223,200 

$107,600 Totals  0.621 $223,200 $115,600 
760-9981-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3140 NW 12 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.621

7251 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JAN M. ENDAHLS
7251 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $161,500 G1  0.842 $285,200 

$161,500 Totals  0.842 $285,200 $123,700 
760-9983-000

S 132 FT OF N 1296 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT

 0.842

7271 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK DOSEDLA
7271 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,400 $150,400 G1  0.421 $249,800 

$150,400 Totals  0.421 $249,800 $99,400 
760-9984-000

S 66 FT OF N 1362 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21

 0.421

7283 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. ROHDE
7283 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,400 $182,700 G1  0.421 $282,100 

$182,700 Totals  0.421 $282,100 $99,400 
760-9985-000

S 66 FT OF N 1428 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT 0.50

 0.421

7305 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

NICKELS CAROL F LIVING TRUST 1
7305 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $158,000 G1  0.842 $281,700 

$158,000 Totals  0.842 $281,700 $123,700 
760-9986-000

S 132 FT OF N 1560 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT

 0.842

7315 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH DERESZYNSKI
TIM DERESZYNSKI
7315 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $251,300 G1  0.842 $375,000 

$251,300 Totals  0.842 $375,000 $123,700 
760-9987-000

S 132 FT OF N 1692 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT

 0.842

7341 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DUFFY  JUNE A - JT REV LIV TRU
KNIGHT JOHN J - JT REV LIV TRU
7341 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $195,500 G1  0.842 $319,200 

$195,500 Totals  0.842 $319,200 $123,700 
760-9988-000

S 132 FT OF N 1824 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT

 0.842

7351 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN D. JEFFRIES-WRIGHT
7351 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,400 $161,200 G1  0.421 $260,600 

$161,200 Totals  0.421 $260,600 $99,400 
760-9989-000

S 66 FT OF N 1890 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT 0.50

 0.421

7371 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY E. TURCSANYI
DANIEL J. ANTE
7371 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,400 $127,600 G1  0.421 $227,000 

$127,600 Totals  0.421 $227,000 $99,400 
760-9990-000

S 66 FT OF N 1956 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
CONT 0.50

 0.421

7375 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN WEISE
7375 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $231,300 G1  0.842 $355,000 

$231,300 Totals  0.842 $355,000 $123,700 
760-9991-000

S 132 FT OF N 2088 FT OF E 20 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
EXC

 0.842

7381 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY D. TOM
7124 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,100 $121,800 G1  0.877 $268,900 

$121,800 Totals  0.877 $268,900 $147,100 
760-9992-000

COM IN N LI 332.79 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 12 5 21 
TH W

 0.877

3601 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MONTECITO PROPERTIES  LLC
C/O BUD RADTKE
S69 W19277 LEMBEZEDER DR
MUSKEGO, WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $184,600 G1  0.454 $307,300 

$184,600 Totals  0.454 $307,300 $122,700 
760-9993-000

COM IN N LI 435.31 FT W OF NE COR NW 12 5 21 TH 
W 17.48

 0.454

3602 W Missouri Ave

Acres:Section: 

LACEY N. FLANNICK
3602 W MISSOURI AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,700 $266,400 G1  1.110 $420,100 

$266,400 Totals  1.110 $420,100 $153,700 
760-9994-001

C S M NO 5407 NW 12 5 21 PARCEL 1 EXC N 7.25 FT 
FOR AVE

 1.110

3631 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH E. DUCHROW
3631 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $346,200 G1  0.430 $464,700 

$346,200 Totals  0.430 $464,700 $118,500 
760-9994-002

C S M NO 5407 NW 12 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.430

3626 W Missouri Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA C. RYPEL
3626 W MISSOURI AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$110,500 $222,300 G1  0.384 $332,800 

$222,300 Totals  0.384 $332,800 $110,500 
760-9995-000

COM IN N LI 923.37 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 12 5 21 
TH W 75

 0.384

3737 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

RALPH ZALEWSKI
3737 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,000 $213,800 G1  1.508 $371,800 

$213,800 Totals  1.508 $371,800 $158,000 
760-9996-001

COM NE COR OF NW 12 5 21 TH WLY 998.26 FT SLY 
60.05 FT

 1.508

3931 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI SMITH ET AL
3931 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,800 $0 G1  2.500 $168,800 

$0 Totals  2.500 $168,800 $168,800 
760-9996-010

COM IN SE COR LOT 3 BLK 10 IN COUNTRYSIDE 
ESTATES ADD

 2.500

S 38th St

Acres:Section: 

MIDWEST HOMES OF WIS  INC
2990 UNIVERSAL ST STE B
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,000 $156,700 G1  0.714 $296,700 

$156,700 Totals  0.714 $296,700 $140,000 
760-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4557 NW 12 5 21 LOT 1 
EXC N 2.26 FT

 0.714

4011 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA FAHNING
JESSE W. FAHNING
4011 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,700 $0 G1  3.500 $179,700 

$0 Totals  3.500 $179,700 $179,700 
760-9997-005

THAT PT OF E HALF OF W 60 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
LYING SLY

 3.500

W Leah Ave

Acres:Section: 

MIDWEST HOMES OF WIS  INC
2990 UNIVERSAL ST STE B
OSHKOSH  WI 54904

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,000 $0 G1  0.092 $4,000 

$0 Totals  0.092 $4,000 $4,000 
760-9997-006

CSM NO 4557 NW 12 5 21 OUTLOT 1 EXC CSM NO 
5878

 0.092

W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA FAHNING
JESSE W. FAHNING
4011 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $269,500 G1  0.501 $400,200 

$269,500 Totals  0.501 $400,200 $130,700 
760-9997-007

CSM NO 5878 NW 12 5 21 LOT 1

 0.501

4032 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE S. BREFKA
WILLIAM H. MARTIN
4032 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,900 $279,900 G1  0.505 $410,800 

$279,900 Totals  0.505 $410,800 $130,900 
760-9997-008

CSM NO 5878 NW 12 5 21 LOT 2

 0.505

4016 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

CANNON LISA M REVOCABLE LIVING
4016 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.780 $0 

$0 Totals  5.780 $0 $0 
760-9998-004

THAT PART OF W HALF OF W 60 ACS OF NW 12 5 21 
LYING SLY

 5.780

W Heatheridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $196,300 G1  0.278 $288,300 

$196,300 Totals  0.278 $288,300 $92,000 
760-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3824 NW 12 5 21 LOT 1 
EXC N 3.90 FT

 0.278

4241 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNA LUSIAK
BRADY LEE
4241 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9435

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $219,000 G1  0.312 $316,900 

$219,000 Totals  0.312 $316,900 $97,900 
760-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3824 NW 12 5 21 LOT 2 
EXC THE N 3.90 FT FOR AVE

 0.312

4227 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSE M. CASTRO
3447 S 50TH PL
GREENFIELD  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $209,100 G1  0.312 $307,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.312 $307,000 $97,900 
760-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3824 NW 12 5 21 LOT 3 
EXC N 3.90 FT

 0.312

4213 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY J. SIKORA
ROBERT SIKORA
4213 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $416,200 G1  0.312 $514,100 

$416,200 Totals  0.312 $514,100 $97,900 
761-0001-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 1

 0.312

3102 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANA HERRERA
RICARDO HERRERA
3102 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,200 $249,000 G1  0.312 $332,200 

$249,000 Totals  0.312 $332,200 $83,200 
761-0002-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 2

 0.312

3110 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ST LOUIS STEVEN & JOANNE - RV 
3110 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$83,200 $226,300 G1  0.312 $309,500 

$226,300 Totals  0.312 $309,500 $83,200 
761-0003-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 3

 0.312

3120 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY KABOSKEY
3120 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,200 $325,500 G1  0.312 $408,700 

$325,500 Totals  0.312 $408,700 $83,200 
761-0004-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 4

 0.312

3206 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN E. SCHWEHR
3206 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,200 $202,100 G1  0.312 $285,300 

$202,100 Totals  0.312 $285,300 $83,200 
761-0005-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 5

 0.312

3214 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE SHADD
DENIS R. SHADD
3214 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,200 $272,200 G1  0.312 $355,400 

$272,200 Totals  0.312 $355,400 $83,200 
761-0006-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 6

 0.312

3304 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROY MYLES
3304 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,900 $229,000 G1  0.312 $326,900 

$229,000 Totals  0.312 $326,900 $97,900 
761-0007-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 7

 0.312

3103 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY T. PRZYBYLKA
PATRICIA A. PRZYBYLKA
3103 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8458

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$76,300 $236,800 G1  0.265 $313,100 

$236,800 Totals  0.265 $313,100 $76,300 
761-0008-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 8

 0.265

3111 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

BODSHAUG  ROY L & SUSAN A REVO
3111 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8458

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,700 $353,300 G1  0.265 $443,000 

$353,300 Totals  0.265 $443,000 $89,700 
761-0009-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 9

 0.265

3119 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAGMAR TATLOCK
TIMOTHY D. TATLOCK
3119 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,300 $291,500 G1  0.265 $367,800 

$291,500 Totals  0.265 $367,800 $76,300 
761-0010-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 10

 0.265

3203 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY OGREN
5657 N BAY RIDGE AVE
WHITEFISH BAY  WI 53217

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$78,200 $268,400 G1  0.278 $346,600 

$268,400 Totals  0.278 $346,600 $78,200 
761-0011-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 11

 0.278

3211 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ABEGAIL D. MIRA
TOLENTINO D. MIRA JR
3211 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$78,600 $267,000 G1  0.281 $345,600 

$267,000 Totals  0.281 $345,600 $78,600 
761-0012-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 12

 0.281

3219 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA A. GUAGLIARDO
3219 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$78,600 $211,500 G1  0.281 $290,100 

$211,500 Totals  0.281 $290,100 $78,600 
761-0013-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 13

 0.281

3305 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA R. CALARCO
THOMAS C. MURPHY
3305 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$80,000 $250,400 G1  0.290 $330,400 

$250,400 Totals  0.290 $330,400 $80,000 
761-0014-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 14

 0.290

3313 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE C. TURNER
DENNIS J. SPACEK
3313 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$84,100 $273,500 G1  0.318 $357,600 

$273,500 Totals  0.318 $357,600 $84,100 
761-0015-000

FIELDS OF FRANKLIN LOT 15

 0.318

3321 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE MLADENOVICH
ALEXANDER MLADENOVICH
3321 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,877,900 $12,032,100 G2  7.818 $13,910,000 

$12,032,100 Totals  7.818 $13,910,000 $1,877,900 
761-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9014, NE 12-5-21, LOT 
1

 7.818

2884 W Statesman Way

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN STATESMAN 
APARTMENTS 
570 LAKE COOK RD STE 325
DEERFIELD  IL 60015

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$752,300 $2,321,600 G2  2.004 $3,073,900 

$2,321,600 Totals  2.004 $3,073,900 $752,300 
761-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9014, NE 12-5-21, LOT 
2,

 2.004

7363 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

ROXY PROPERTY FRANKLIN LLC A W
16631 CAROUSEL LN
HUNTINGTON BEACH  CA 92649

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,653,900 $12,256,100 G2  6.465 $13,910,000 

$12,256,100 Totals  6.465 $13,910,000 $1,653,900 
761-9003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9014, NE 12-5-21, LOT 
3

 6.465

2855 W Statesman Way

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN STATESMAN 
APARTMENTS 
570 LAKE COOK RD STE 325
DEERFIELD  IL 60015

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$400,100 $489,800 G2  0.854 $889,900 

$489,800 Totals  0.854 $889,900 $400,100 
761-9950-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1983 NE 12 5 21 LOT 2 
EXC THE N

 0.854

2735 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANIA INVESTMENTS  LLC
4880 S PROVIDENCE DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,500 $123,800 G2  0.328 $295,300 

$123,800 Totals  0.328 $295,300 $171,500 
761-9951-001

N 220 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 474.65 FT OF NE 12 5 21, 
EXC

 0.328

2821 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNN G. CUMMINGS
2821 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$183,500 $101,700 G2  0.351 $285,200 

$101,700 Totals  0.351 $285,200 $183,500 
761-9952-000

N 220 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 574.65 FT OF NE 12 5 21 
EXC

 0.351

2831 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIE LUEDKE
LYLE LUEDKE
2831 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$156,000 $118,900 G2  0.351 $274,900 

$118,900 Totals  0.351 $274,900 $156,000 
761-9953-000

N 220 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 674.65 FT OF NE 12 5 21 
EXC

 0.351

2841 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSE DEAN
2841 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$958,200 $497,700 G2  2.940 $1,455,900 

$497,700 Totals  2.940 $1,455,900 $958,200 
761-9954-001

S 220 FT OF N 440 FT OF W 594.57 FT OF E 674.65 
FT OF

 2.940

7131 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SPYCHALA STINE REAL ESTATE 
GRO
S97 W12878 CHAMPIONS DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$521,700 $0 G2  6.980 $521,700 

$0 Totals  6.980 $521,700 $521,700 
761-9955-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8143, NE 12-5-21 LOT 2

 6.980

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

RICARDO HERRERA
3102 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$936,000 $0 G1  2.839 $936,000 
$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  12.839 $936,000 $936,000 

761-9955-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8143, NE 12-5-21 LOT 
1,

 12.839

7171 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

ST JAMES CONGREGATION
7219 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$348,400 $0 G2  0.722 $348,400 

$0 Totals  0.722 $348,400 $348,400 
761-9956-001

COM 80.08 FT W & 994.19 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 12 
5 21 TH

 0.722

7251 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES  IN
PO BOX 9167
SPRINGFIELD  MO 65801-9167

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,300 $294,100 G1  0.380 $387,400 

$294,100 Totals  0.380 $387,400 $93,300 
761-9957-000

COM 80.08 FT W & 1161.28 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 
12 5 21 TH

 0.380

2810 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICKOLAUS  ROGER & SHARON 
TRUS
2810 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8330

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,100 $0 G1  0.399 $96,100 

$0 Totals  0.399 $96,100 $96,100 
761-9958-000

COM 80.08 FT W & 1161.28 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 
12 5 21 TH

 0.399

2820 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ST JAMES CONGREGATION
7219 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,200 $218,700 G1  0.393 $313,900 

$218,700 Totals  0.393 $313,900 $95,200 
761-9959-000

COM 80.08 FT W & 1161.28 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 
12 5 21 TH

 0.393

2830 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. MALOTT
GARY A. WEHE
2830 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,200 $176,300 G1  0.502 $287,500 

$176,300 Totals  0.502 $287,500 $111,200 
761-9960-000

COM 80.08 FT W & 1161.28 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 
12 5 21 TH

 0.502

2910 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW P. WARENDA
2910 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,600 $290,400 G1  0.541 $403,000 

$290,400 Totals  0.541 $403,000 $112,600 
761-9962-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3739 NE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.541

2932 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

NANCY P. PRUSINSKI
ROBERT J. PRUSINSKI
2932 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,500 $319,200 G1  0.314 $402,700 

$319,200 Totals  0.314 $402,700 $83,500 
761-9962-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3739 NE 12 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.314

3020 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE ZIEMAN
ROBERT ZIEMAN
3020 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,000 $519,800 G1  0.687 $637,800 

$519,800 Totals  0.687 $637,800 $118,000 
761-9963-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1578 NE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.687

3320 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

THERESA UMHOEFER
NICHOLAS WITTRY
3320 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$85,500 $301,500 G1  0.327 $387,000 

$301,500 Totals  0.327 $387,000 $85,500 
761-9963-004

CSM NO 5846 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.327

3030 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA PENDERGAST
MAURICE PENDERGAST
3030 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,100 $0 G1  0.267 $90,100 

$0 Totals  0.267 $90,100 $90,100 
761-9963-005

CSM NO 5846 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.267

W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA PENDERGAST
MAURICE PENDERGAST
3030 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.125 $0 

$0 Totals  0.125 $0 $0 
761-9963-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7807 NE 12-5-21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.125

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.091 $0 

$0 Totals  0.091 $0 $0 
761-9963-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7807 NE 12-5-21 
OUTLOT 2

 0.091

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$662,000 $160,100 G2  1.696 $822,100 

$160,100 Totals  1.696 $822,100 $662,000 
761-9965-000

N 440 FT OF W 198.19 FT OF E 872.84 FT OF NE 12 5 
21 EXC

 1.696

2911 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIA C. PONCE
2911 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$904,700 $1,643,200 G2  2.697 $2,547,900 

$1,643,200 Totals  2.697 $2,547,900 $904,700 
761-9966-000

N660 FT OF W 198.19 FT OF E 1071.03 FT OF NE 12 5 
21 EX

 2.697

3001 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WALKER EAST TOWNE  LLC
780 PARKVIEW RD
GREEN BAY  WI 54304

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,481,500 $19,067,900 G2  5.424 $20,549,400 

$19,067,900 Totals  5.424 $20,549,400 $1,481,500 
761-9967-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6971 NE 12-5-21 
OUTLOT 1 & THE

 5.424

3111 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

MMAC 150 AURORA  LLC
C/O ALTUS GROUP
PO BOX 92129
SOUTHLAKE, TX 76092

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$511,200 $289,600 G2  1.183 $800,800 

$289,600 Totals  1.183 $800,800 $511,200 
761-9969-001

CSM NO 6971 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.183

3137 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

LILJANA CINO
REX IDRIZI
10262 W COLLEGE AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$904,700 $0 G2  2.697 $904,700 

$0 Totals  2.697 $904,700 $904,700 
761-9970-000

N 660 FT OF W 198.19 FT OF E 1863.79 FT OF NE 12 
5 21 EXC

 2.697

3211 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AURORA HEALTH CARE  INC
ATTN CORPORATE REAL ESTATE
750 W VIRGINIA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$904,700 $0 G2  2.697 $904,700 

$0 Totals  2.697 $904,700 $904,700 
761-9971-000

N 660 FT OF W 198.19 FT OF E 2061.98 FT OF NE 12 
5 21 EX

 2.697

3241 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

AURORA HEALTH CARE  INC
ATTN CORPORATE REAL ESTATE
750 W VIRGINIA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$339,300 $169,200 G2  2.697 $508,500 

$169,200 Totals  2.697 $508,500 $339,300 
761-9972-000

N 660 FT OF W 198.19 FT OF E 2260.17 FT OF NE 12 
5 21 EXC

 2.697

3321 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

EBRAHIM A. JABER
6000 W VILLARD AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53228

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,400 $2,700 G1  0.609 $138,100 

$2,700 Totals  0.609 $138,100 $135,400 
761-9973-000

N 332 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 2360.17 FT OF NE 12 5 
21 EXC

 0.609

3341 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F. ZIMMERMANN JR
8381 S DEER RIDGE PASS
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-3238

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.624 $0 

$0 Totals  0.624 $0 $0 
761-9974-000

N 332 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 2460.17 FT OF NE 12 5 
21 EXC

 0.624

3411 W Rawson Ave

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$142,500 $141,100 G1  0.772 $283,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.772 $283,600 $142,500 
761-9975-000

COM NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 TH S 232 FT E 204.04 
FT N 232

 0.772

7124 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS TOM
LARRY D. TOM
7124 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,300 $216,200 G1  0.468 $322,500 

$216,200 Totals  0.468 $322,500 $106,300 
761-9976-000

COM IN W LI 232 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 TH 
S 100

 0.468

7130 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNA M. ENGEN
SHANE M. ENGEN
7130 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,000 $204,400 G1  0.822 $327,400 

$204,400 Totals  0.822 $327,400 $123,000 
761-9977-000

COM IN W LI 332 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 TH 
S 100

 0.822

7140 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY LYNCH
BRIAN LYNCH
7140 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,000 $146,600 G1  0.822 $269,600 

$146,600 Totals  0.822 $269,600 $123,000 
761-9978-000

COM IN W LI 432 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 TH 
S 100 FT

 0.822

7154 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. ELT
DAVID J. ELT
7154 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,000 $196,600 G1  0.822 $319,600 

$196,600 Totals  0.822 $319,600 $123,000 
761-9979-000

COM IN W LI 532 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 TH 
S 100 FT

 0.822

7170 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA A. BARK
7170 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,000 $169,500 G1  0.715 $288,500 

$169,500 Totals  0.715 $288,500 $119,000 
761-9980-000

COM IN W LI 632 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 TH 
S 87.50

 0.715

7200 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE MYER
7200 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,000 $174,400 G1  0.715 $293,400 

$174,400 Totals  0.715 $293,400 $119,000 
761-9981-000

COM IN W LI 719.50 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 
TH S

 0.715

7220 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. SIKORSKI
ROGER F. SIKORSKI
7220 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$122,100 $159,000 G1  0.797 $281,100 

$159,000 Totals  0.797 $281,100 $122,100 
761-9982-000

COM IN W LI 807 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 TH 
S 97.50

 0.797

7210 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

AUBREE E. PETERMAN
7210 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,000 $164,000 G1  1.044 $294,000 

$164,000 Totals  1.044 $294,000 $130,000 
761-9983-001

COM IN W LI 904.5 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 
TH S

 1.044

7226 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH CAPPLEMAN
JAMES A. CAPPLEMAN
7226 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$10,800 $0 G1  0.247 $10,800 

$0 Totals  0.247 $10,800 $10,800 
761-9984-001

COM 1032 FT S OF NW COR OF NW QUAR SEC 12 5 
21 TH E

 0.247

7236 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND GRONOWSKI
7236 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,900 $145,000 G1  0.657 $261,900 

$145,000 Totals  0.657 $261,900 $116,900 
761-9985-000

COM IN W LI 1062 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 
TH S 80.32

 0.657

7236 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND GRONOWSKI
7236 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,900 $143,200 G1  0.657 $260,100 

$143,200 Totals  0.657 $260,100 $116,900 
761-9986-000

COM IN W LI 1142.32 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 
TH S

 0.657

7250 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. FEIDER
7250 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,000 $60,800 G1  0.822 $183,800 

$60,800 Totals  0.822 $183,800 $123,000 
761-9987-000

COM IN W LI 1222.60 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 12 5 21 
TH S

 0.822

7280 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. FEIDER
7250 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,700 $288,700 G1  0.265 $378,400 

$288,700 Totals  0.265 $378,400 $89,700 
761-9988-004

CSM NO 5165 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.265

3027 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN ABEL
THOMAS ABEL
3027 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,400 $291,700 G1  0.421 $391,100 

$291,700 Totals  0.421 $391,100 $99,400 
761-9988-007

CSM NO 5788 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.421

3021 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. BONTEMPO
3021 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,600 $262,200 G1  0.375 $354,800 

$262,200 Totals  0.375 $354,800 $92,600 
761-9988-008

CSM NO 5788 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.375

3015 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE WENNESHEIMER
MICHAEL WENNESHEIMER
3015 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,200 $217,400 G1  0.440 $319,600 

$217,400 Totals  0.440 $319,600 $102,200 
761-9988-009

CSM NO 5793 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.440

2929 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

CORRINE BAUER
KENNETH BAUER
2929 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,500 $288,100 G1  0.314 $371,600 

$288,100 Totals  0.314 $371,600 $83,500 
761-9988-010

CSM NO 5793 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.314

2911 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY R. SURDYK
FRANK J. ZAHRADNICK
2911 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,500 $288,500 G1  0.314 $372,000 

$288,500 Totals  0.314 $372,000 $83,500 
761-9988-011

CSM NO 5793 NE 12 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.314

2881 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. TICE
2881 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,600 $179,700 G1  0.267 $256,300 

$179,700 Totals  0.267 $256,300 $76,600 
761-9989-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5071 NE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.267

2805 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

IGNACIO SEPULVEDA
ANNA SEPULVEDA
3805 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9316

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$76,600 $273,400 G1  0.267 $350,000 

$273,400 Totals  0.267 $350,000 $76,600 
761-9989-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5071 NE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.267

2819 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. NINKO
2819 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$79,400 $280,300 G1  0.286 $359,700 

$280,300 Totals  0.286 $359,700 $79,400 
761-9989-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5071 NE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.286

2827 W Minnesota Ave

Acres:Section: 

KHALED A. FARHUD
2827 W MINNESOTA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$544,700 $203,400 G2  1.297 $748,100 

$203,400 Totals  1.297 $748,100 $544,700 
761-9990-002

COM 80.08' W & 1161.28' S OF NE COR OF NE 12 5 21, 
TH

 1.297

7273 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

TI INVESTORS OF FRANKLIN APART
710 N PLANKINTON AVE STE 1200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,531,100 $0 G2  18.458 $1,531,100 

$0 Totals  18.458 $1,531,100 $1,531,100 
761-9992-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7905 NE 12-5-21 LOT 1

 18.458

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INS 
C
ATTN PROPERTY TAX
720 E WISCONSIN AVE N 16 PROP
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$768,200 $0 G2  10.240 $768,200 

$0 Totals  10.240 $768,200 $768,200 
761-9994-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5794 NE 12-5-21 
PARCEL 2 EXC

 10.240

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INS 
C
ATTN PROPERTY TAX
720 E WISCONSIN AVE N 16 PROP
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,968,300 $1,591,900 G2  8.365 $3,560,200 

$1,591,900 Totals  8.365 $3,560,200 $1,968,300 
761-9994-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5794, NE 1/4 SEC 
12-5-21,

 8.365

7407 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MASTER-HALCO  INC
3010 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY #800
DALLAS  TX 75234

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$516,200 $1,169,600 G2  1.200 $1,685,800 

$1,169,600 Totals  1.200 $1,685,800 $516,200 
761-9996-002

COM IN E LI 166 FT N & 80 FT W OF SE COR OF NE 
12-5-21

 1.200

7441 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

RRA  LLC
7441 S 27TH ST #100
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$820,400 $0 G2  10.658 $820,400 

$0 Totals  10.658 $820,400 $820,400 
761-9997-003

COM 165.32 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 12-5-21 TH N 
165.33 FT E

 10.658

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INS 
C
ATTN PROPERTY TAX
720 E WISCONSIN AVE N 16 PROP
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,700 $321,900 G1  0.460 $445,600 

$321,900 Totals  0.460 $445,600 $123,700 
761-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3564 NE & SE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.460

7444 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MOZELLE M. KELLY
JOHN KELLY
7444 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9463

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,800 $254,200 G1  0.403 $368,000 

$254,200 Totals  0.403 $368,000 $113,800 
761-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3564 NE & SE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 2 &

 0.403

7452 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. MCGRAW
7452 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$13,573,300 $68,462,100 G2  79.892 $82,035,400 

$68,462,100 Totals  79.892 $82,035,400 $13,573,300 
786-9980-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7389, NE & SE 12-5-21, 
PARCEL 1

 79.892

1 Northwestern Mutual Way

Acres:Section: 

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INS 
C
C/O N 16 PROP TAX
720 E WISCONSIN AVE
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$490,400 $0 G2  5.750 $490,400 

$0 Totals  5.750 $490,400 $490,400 
786-9981-004

COM 200 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 12-5-21 TH E 
1330.30 FT N

 5.750

7521 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INS 
C
ATTN PROPERTY TAX
720 E WISCONSIN AVE N 16 PROP
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$208,600 $255,000 G1  6.153 $463,600 

$255,000 Totals  6.153 $463,600 $208,600 
786-9982-001

COM IN W LI 2240.13 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 12-5-21 
TH N

 6.153

7541 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

NOWAK GREGORY T & BARBARA 
TRUS
7541 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,600 $231,800 G1  2.330 $352,400 

$231,800 Totals  2.330 $352,400 $120,600 
786-9983-000

COM 2076.44 FT N & 665.41 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 
12 5 21 T

 2.330

7571 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MILTON D. KNUTSON
7571 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$42,200 $0 G1  2.500 $42,200 

$0 Totals  2.500 $42,200 $42,200 
786-9984-000

COM IN W LI 2076.44 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 12 5 21 
TH N

 2.500

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

EUGENIA M. FRANKEN
2559 S WENTWORTH AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207-1934

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,600 $226,200 G1  1.320 $358,800 

$226,200 Totals  1.320 $358,800 $132,600 
786-9985-000

COM IN W LI 1930.44 FT N & 881.20 FT E OF SW COR 
OF SE

 1.320

7601 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY ARROWOOD
7601 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$151,900 $310,200 G1  6.310 $462,100 

$310,200 Totals  6.310 $462,100 $151,900 
786-9986-000

COM IN W LI 1820.11 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 12 5 21 
TH N

 6.310

7611 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE L. ROEDEL
CHARLES A. ROEDEL
7611 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$173,600 $0 G1  2.940 $173,600 

$0 Totals  2.940 $173,600 $173,600 
786-9987-000

COM IN E LI OF W HALF 1615 FT N OF SE COR OF W 
HALF OF

 2.940

7631 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

B C MANAGEMENT  LLC
C/O LEUNG CHU
3717 N 76TH ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53222

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$290,500 $159,100 G1  18.380 $449,600 

$159,100 Totals  18.380 $449,600 $290,500 
786-9988-000

COM IN W LI 1000.07 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 12 5 21 
TH N

 18.380

7705 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCESCA NORANTE
PIETRO NORANTE
7705 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$164,400 $183,300 G1  7.900 $347,700 

$183,300 Totals  7.900 $347,700 $164,400 
786-9989-000

COM SW COR OF SE 12 5 21 TH N 1000.07 FT E 
347.40 FT S

 7.900

3410 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZIELINSKI LIVING TRUST
PATRICK P. ZIELINSKI
3410 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$279,000 $832,600 G1  12.620 $1,111,600 

$832,600 Totals  12.620 $1,111,600 $279,000 
786-9990-000

S 1000 FT OF W 585 FT OF E 985 FT OF W HALF OF 
SE 12 5

 12.620

3240 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAYLEE A. LAMPE
EVAN M. LAMPE
3240 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$190,100 $0 G1  4.454 $190,100 

$0 Totals  4.454 $190,100 $190,100 
786-9991-000

S 1000 FT OF W 200 FT OF E 400 FT OF W HALF OF 
SE 12 5

 4.454

3140 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAIFEDDIN KHADDOUR
7119 W TRIPOLI AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53220

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$147,400 $150,300 G1  2.920 $297,700 

$150,300 Totals  2.920 $297,700 $147,400 
786-9992-000

COM IN E LI OF W HALF 1000 FT N OF SE COR OF W 
HALF OF

 2.920

7721 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD F. ZAWADZKI
5862 SUGARBUSH LN
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$137,700 $182,300 G1  0.660 $320,000 

$182,300 Totals  0.660 $320,000 $137,700 
786-9993-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 790 SE 12 5 21 LOT 1

 0.660

7761 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN WLODARSKI
RYAN KUSSMAUL
7761 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$101,100 $0 G1  0.330 $101,100 

$0 Totals  0.330 $101,100 $101,100 
786-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7293 SE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.330

7775 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

SAIFEDDIN KHADDOUR
7119 W TRIPOLI AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53220

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$101,100 $394,900 G1  0.330 $496,000 

$394,900 Totals  0.330 $496,000 $101,100 
786-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7293 SE 12 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.330

7783 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN BUTTKE
7783 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,200 $166,500 G1  0.460 $271,700 

$166,500 Totals  0.460 $271,700 $105,200 
786-9995-001

N 126 FT OF S 626 FT OF E 200 FT OF W HALF OF SE 
12 5

 0.460

7811 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY L. THOMAS
7811 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.053 $0 

$0 Totals  0.053 $0 $0 
786-9996-001

N 15 FT OF S 500 FT OF E 200 FT OF W HALF OF SE 
12 5 21

 0.053

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,700 $201,100 G1  0.460 $324,800 

$201,100 Totals  0.460 $324,800 $123,700 
786-9997-000

N 130 FT OF S 485 FT OF E 200 FT OF W HALF OF SE 
12 5

 0.460

7815 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA SLOMSKI
JOHN SLOMSKI III
7815 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9358

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,000 $155,500 G1  0.580 $269,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.580 $269,500 $114,000 
786-9998-000

N 165 FT OF S 355 FT OF E 200 FT OF W HALF OF SE 
12 5

 0.580

7831 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

DURA  LOUIS L & LOIS J REVOCAB
7831 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9358

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$8,200 $0 G1  0.674 $8,200 

$0 Totals  0.674 $8,200 $8,200 
786-9999-000

S 190 FT OF E 200 FT OF W HALF OF SE 12 5 21 EXC 
E 45

 0.674

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOLANTA GALEZEWSKI
BOGUMILA GUZINSKI
8543 FRANCIS WAY
WINDLAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$122,500 $357,700 G1  0.453 $480,200 

$357,700 Totals  0.453 $480,200 $122,500 
787-0001-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 1

 0.453

7876 S Bridge View Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE C. KAZMIERCZAK
JASON A. KAZMIERCZAK
7876 S BRIDGE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $373,500 G1  0.281 $466,000 

$373,500 Totals  0.281 $466,000 $92,500 
787-0002-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 2

 0.281

7862 S Bridge View Dr

Acres:Section: 

NARAYANA P. REDDY
7862 S BRIDGE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,500 $401,200 G1  0.281 $493,700 

$401,200 Totals  0.281 $493,700 $92,500 
787-0003-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 3

 0.281

7840 S Bridge View Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. REIMER
DAVID A. REIMER
7840 S BRIDGE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $281,700 G1  0.283 $374,600 

$281,700 Totals  0.283 $374,600 $92,900 
787-0004-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 4

 0.283

7828 S Bridge View Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. DERLETH
7828 S BRIDGE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $318,100 G1  0.355 $423,500 

$318,100 Totals  0.355 $423,500 $105,400 
787-0005-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 5

 0.355

3979 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

ANUBEN CHAUDHARI
BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL
3979 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $312,300 G1  0.293 $406,900 

$312,300 Totals  0.293 $406,900 $94,600 
787-0006-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 6

 0.293

4011 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

COREY L. PEARSON
TAYLOR J. MCCOY
4011 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $338,400 G1  0.293 $433,000 

$338,400 Totals  0.293 $433,000 $94,600 
787-0007-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 7

 0.293

4037 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMED A A JARABA
FADIA KASED
4037 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8879

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $326,500 G1  0.293 $421,100 

$326,500 Totals  0.293 $421,100 $94,600 
787-0008-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 8

 0.293

4055 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

ANITA N. TOPALIAN
MIKE TOPALIAN
4055 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $324,200 G1  0.293 $418,800 

$324,200 Totals  0.293 $418,800 $94,600 
787-0009-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 9

 0.293

4089 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

JILLIAN M. LAMB
SEAN S. LAMB
4089 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 603 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,600 $318,900 G1  0.293 $413,500 

$318,900 Totals  0.293 $413,500 $94,600 
787-0010-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 10

 0.293

4113 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. SPIREWKA
4113 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $316,100 G1  0.293 $410,700 

$316,100 Totals  0.293 $410,700 $94,600 
787-0011-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 11

 0.293

4135 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

BETH L. CROWLEY
JAMES L. CROWLEY
4135 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $496,600 G1  0.343 $599,900 

$496,600 Totals  0.343 $599,900 $103,300 
787-0012-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 12

 0.343

4157 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

SANJAY PATEL
JASMINE PATEL
4157 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $285,200 G1  0.450 $407,200 

$285,200 Totals  0.450 $407,200 $122,000 
787-0013-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 13

 0.450

4169 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER M. KOZIC
TIMOTHY M. WOLOSZ
4169 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $342,300 G1  0.410 $457,300 

$342,300 Totals  0.410 $457,300 $115,000 
787-0014-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 14

 0.410

4175 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

JANET L. MCPHERON
BRANDON W. BIELKE
4175 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $340,100 G1  0.240 $423,700 

$340,100 Totals  0.240 $423,700 $83,600 
787-0015-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 15

 0.240

4181 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

DANIELA R. ROPEL
RAYMOND ROPEL JR
4181 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $419,700 G1  0.318 $518,700 

$419,700 Totals  0.318 $518,700 $99,000 
787-0016-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 16

 0.318

4201 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELTY S. CHELIUS
PETER J. CHELIUS
4201 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,700 $322,000 G1  0.305 $418,700 

$322,000 Totals  0.305 $418,700 $96,700 
787-0017-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 17

 0.305

4257 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L. WESOLOWSKI
JOHN A. WESOLOWSKI
4257 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $393,200 G1  0.312 $491,100 

$393,200 Totals  0.312 $491,100 $97,900 
787-0018-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 18

 0.312

4283 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLIN GEHLE AND REBECCA 
GEHLE
4283 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $388,800 G1  0.253 $476,400 

$388,800 Totals  0.253 $476,400 $87,600 
787-0019-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 37

 0.253

4286 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROLA S. SALEH
SAEED Y. SALEH
4286 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $375,000 G1  0.253 $462,600 

$375,000 Totals  0.253 $462,600 $87,600 
787-0020-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 38

 0.253

4254 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LIVING TRUST OF ANITA JETANI A
4254 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $337,800 G1  0.253 $425,400 

$337,800 Totals  0.253 $425,400 $87,600 
787-0021-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 39

 0.253

4220 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KERRY A. VANDERVORT
BENJAMIN J. VANDERVORT
4220 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $376,100 G1  0.282 $468,800 

$376,100 Totals  0.282 $468,800 $92,700 
787-0022-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 40

 0.282

4188 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

GANDHAMANENI VINEELA
RAJASEKHAR PUNATI
165 E FIELDSTONE CIR 6
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $353,700 G1  0.282 $446,400 

$353,700 Totals  0.282 $446,400 $92,700 
787-0023-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 41

 0.282

4164 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. MEUDT
KATE E. MEUDT
4164 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8877

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,600 $362,100 G1  0.253 $449,700 

$362,100 Totals  0.253 $449,700 $87,600 
787-0024-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 42

 0.253

4132 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

STARR JOHN B & MARY K - REV TR
4132 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $321,400 G1  0.253 $409,000 

$321,400 Totals  0.253 $409,000 $87,600 
787-0025-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 43

 0.253

4110 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY M. DUWE
4110 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $319,500 G1  0.253 $407,100 

$319,500 Totals  0.253 $407,100 $87,600 
787-0026-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 44

 0.253

4092 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

RASHMI B. REDKAR
BHUSHAN C. REDKAR
4092 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $385,000 G1  0.253 $472,600 

$385,000 Totals  0.253 $472,600 $87,600 
787-0027-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 45

 0.253

4064 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENEE C. TOBIN
WILLIAM J. TOBIN JR
4064 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $449,300 G1  0.253 $536,900 

$449,300 Totals  0.253 $536,900 $87,600 
787-0028-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 46

 0.253

4030 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. WEBER
JAMES E. ARATA
4030 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $399,300 G1  0.285 $492,500 

$399,300 Totals  0.285 $492,500 $93,200 
787-0029-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 47

 0.285

3979 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAKAM T. HAMED
3979 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $482,200 G1  0.262 $571,400 

$482,200 Totals  0.262 $571,400 $89,200 
787-0030-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 48

 0.262

4011 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI L. EYRE ET AL
4011 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$89,200 $334,300 G1  0.262 $423,500 

$334,300 Totals  0.262 $423,500 $89,200 
787-0031-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 49

 0.262

4043 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

VANDANA B. CHAUDHARI
JIGUAR U. CHAUDHARI
4043 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $388,300 G1  0.262 $477,500 

$388,300 Totals  0.262 $477,500 $89,200 
787-0032-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 50

 0.262

4077 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J. ORLANDO
4077 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $338,100 G1  0.262 $427,300 

$338,100 Totals  0.262 $427,300 $89,200 
787-0033-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 51

 0.262

4105 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEENA G. SEGU
GURUNATH R. SEGU
4105 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $312,400 G1  0.262 $401,600 

$312,400 Totals  0.262 $401,600 $89,200 
787-0034-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 52

 0.262

4129 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET R. SCHIPKE
DEAN R. SCHIPKE
4129 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $357,100 G1  0.287 $450,700 

$357,100 Totals  0.287 $450,700 $93,600 
787-0035-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 53

 0.287

4198 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

NEETHA SUNIL
JOSEPH SUNIL
4198 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $375,400 G1  0.280 $467,700 

$375,400 Totals  0.280 $467,700 $92,300 
787-0036-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 54

 0.280

4176 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

DENISE CONRAD
RANDALL J. CONRAD
4176 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $320,900 G1  0.268 $411,200 

$320,900 Totals  0.268 $411,200 $90,300 
787-0037-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 55

 0.268

4148 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

CHRYSTAL J. CRAFT
NATHAN A. CRAFT
4148 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,800 $335,600 G1  0.254 $423,400 

$335,600 Totals  0.254 $423,400 $87,800 
787-0038-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 56

 0.254

4122 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

DISARRO MARIA A REVOCABLE 
TRUS
4122 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $429,900 G1  0.254 $517,700 

$429,900 Totals  0.254 $517,700 $87,800 
787-0039-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 57

 0.254

4094 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

TRACY C. WILLERT
DAVID E. WILLERT
4094 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $307,700 G1  0.254 $395,500 

$307,700 Totals  0.254 $395,500 $87,800 
787-0040-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 58

 0.254

4066 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. BAYON
4066 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $305,500 G1  0.254 $393,300 

$305,500 Totals  0.254 $393,300 $87,800 
787-0041-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 59

 0.254

4034 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE A. RIEL
MARK J. RIEL
4034 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $349,700 G1  0.254 $437,500 

$349,700 Totals  0.254 $437,500 $87,800 
787-0042-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 60

 0.254

4000 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

ASHEEYA BANU
PHANIKHAR GOLAKONDA
4000 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $352,500 G1  0.288 $446,200 

$352,500 Totals  0.288 $446,200 $93,700 
787-0043-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 61

 0.288

3968 W Whispering Ridge pass

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. ARENDT
3968 W WHISPERING RIDGE PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $566,500 G1  0.370 $674,500 

$566,500 Totals  0.370 $674,500 $108,000 
787-0044-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 62

 0.370

3930 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. WACHTER
TIM V. WACHTER
3930 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,500 $0 G1  0.960 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.960 $1,500 $1,500 
787-0045-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES OUTLOT 2

 0.960

W Victory Creek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES OWNER'S 
C/O LISA REIMER
7840 S BRIDGEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.108 $0 

$0 Totals  5.108 $0 $0 
787-0046-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES OUTLOT 3

 5.108

W Victory Creek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.104 $0 

$0 Totals  2.104 $0 $0 
787-0047-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES OUTLOT 4

 2.104

W Victory Creek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $471,300 G1  0.280 $563,600 

$471,300 Totals  0.280 $563,600 $92,300 
787-1001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7802 SW 1/4 SEC 
12-5-21 LOT 1

 0.280

3710 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. DZIAK
PO BOX 321361
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,000 $574,000 G1  1.236 $729,000 

$574,000 Totals  1.236 $729,000 $155,000 
787-1002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7802 SW 1/4 SEC 
12-5-21 LOT 2

 1.236

3724 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN E. MUELLER
IAN M. MUELLER
3724 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.888 $0 

$0 Totals  8.888 $0 $0 
787-1003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7802 SW 1/4 SEC 
12-5-21

 8.888

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,500 $0 G4  21.000 $7,500 
$72,000 $0 G5  19.980 $72,000 

$0 Totals  40.980 $79,500 $79,500 

787-9989-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3676 SW 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1 & LANDS

 40.980

3600 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ULMA AL REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
7411 W COLD SPRING RD
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,900 $258,100 G1  0.312 $356,000 

$258,100 Totals  0.312 $356,000 $97,900 
787-9990-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3700 SW 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.312

7505 S 37th Pl

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. NOOK
JOHN A. NOOK
7505 S 37TH PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,000 $287,500 G1  0.387 $398,500 

$287,500 Totals  0.387 $398,500 $111,000 
787-9990-003

C S M NO 6751 SW 12 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.387

3653 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. LEINONEN
CRAIG A. LEINONEN
3653 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  9.154 $0 

$0 Totals  9.154 $0 $0 
787-9990-004

CSM NO 6751 SW 12 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 9.154

W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  17.110 $0 

$0 Totals  17.110 $0 $0 
787-9992-000

COM IN W LI 295 FT N OF SW COR OF E HALF OF SW 
12 5 21

 17.110

W Drexel Ave Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,900 $217,500 G1  0.780 $360,400 

$217,500 Totals  0.780 $360,400 $142,900 
787-9994-000

COM IN S LI 996.36 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 12 5 21 
TH W

 0.780

3806 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY A. KUBRICKY
DENNIS J. KUBRICKY
3806 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $166,400 G1  0.430 $284,900 

$166,400 Totals  0.430 $284,900 $118,500 
787-9995-000

E 80 FT OF W 162 FT OF S 295 FT OF E HALF OF SW 
12 5 21

 0.430

3820 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE JENJAK
LAWRENCE P. JENJAK
3820 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,200 $132,100 G1  0.440 $234,300 

$132,100 Totals  0.440 $234,300 $102,200 
787-9996-000

W 82 FT OF S 295 FT OF E HALF OF SW 12 5 21 EXC 
S 60

 0.440

3836 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. THOMAE
3836 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  37.510 $0 

$0 Totals  37.510 $0 $0 
787-9997-001

E 60 ACS OF W HALF OF SW 12 5 21 EXC S 5 ACS OF 
W 10 ACS &

 37.510

W Victory Creek Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.320 $0 

$0 Totals  1.320 $0 $0 
787-9998-001

S 5 ACS OF W 10 ACS OF E 60 ACS OF W HALF OF 
SW 12 5 21 EXC

 1.320

W Victory Creek Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $625,700 G1  0.574 $759,600 

$625,700 Totals  0.574 $759,600 $133,900 
787-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4994 SW 12 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.574

4282 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN T. RUDELICH
JASON C. RUDELICH
4282 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $599,200 G1  0.574 $733,100 

$599,200 Totals  0.574 $733,100 $133,900 
787-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4994 SW 12 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.574

4250 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIRANDEEP  LLC
4250 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  12.110 $0 

$0 Totals  12.110 $0 $0 
787-9999-004

W 20 ACS OF W HALF OF SW 12 5 21 EXC CSM NO 
4994 & PLATED AS VICTORY CREEK ESTATES

 12.110

W Victory Creek Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.318 $0 

$0 Totals  0.318 $0 $0 
788-0001-000

STONEBROOK LOT 1

 0.318

7842 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE SALVATION ARMY AN ILLINOIS
11315 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $286,500 G1  0.382 $396,600 

$286,500 Totals  0.382 $396,600 $110,100 
788-0002-000

STONEBROOK LOT 2

 0.382

7834 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY S. ROGALINSKI
STEVEN D. ROGALINSKI
7834 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,000 $250,400 G1  0.479 $377,400 

$250,400 Totals  0.479 $377,400 $127,000 
788-0003-000

STONEBROOK LOT 3

 0.479

7826 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

LEONARD SOMMERS
7826 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $253,700 G1  0.413 $369,200 

$253,700 Totals  0.413 $369,200 $115,500 
788-0004-000

STONEBROOK LOT 4

 0.413

7818 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. PESEK
7818 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $306,000 G1  0.270 $396,600 

$306,000 Totals  0.270 $396,600 $90,600 
788-0005-000

STONEBROOK LOT 5

 0.270

7810 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

CASSIE MILETICH
NIKOLA MILETICH
7810 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $292,600 G1  0.356 $398,200 

$292,600 Totals  0.356 $398,200 $105,600 
788-0006-000

STONEBROOK LOT 6

 0.356

7802 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN J. MANTHEY
JAMES E. MANTHEY
7802 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,500 $298,300 G1  0.818 $442,800 

$298,300 Totals  0.818 $442,800 $144,500 
788-0007-000

STONEBROOK LOT 7

 0.818

7801 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARYL A. CHMIELEWSKI
7801 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,100 $291,800 G1  0.579 $425,900 

$291,800 Totals  0.579 $425,900 $134,100 
788-0008-000

STONEBROOK LOT 8

 0.579

7809 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE A. NELSON MICHLIG
JOHN D. MICHLIG
7809 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $300,000 G1  0.437 $419,700 

$300,000 Totals  0.437 $419,700 $119,700 
788-0009-000

STONEBROOK LOT 9

 0.437

7817 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA DEMARAIS
DAVID R. DEMARAIS
7817 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$98,300 $267,100 G1  0.314 $365,400 

$267,100 Totals  0.314 $365,400 $98,300 
788-0010-000

STONEBROOK LOT 10

 0.314

7825 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. ADAMSKI
JOHN D. ADAMSKI
7825 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $291,000 G1  0.301 $387,000 

$291,000 Totals  0.301 $387,000 $96,000 
788-0011-000

STONEBROOK LOT 11

 0.301

7833 S Stonebrook Ct

Acres:Section: 

ENAD K. ASSAD
7833 S STONEBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $354,700 G1  0.303 $451,100 

$354,700 Totals  0.303 $451,100 $96,400 
788-0012-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 19

 0.303

4309 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAY K. CHOW
NEAL A. CHOW DAY
4309 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $309,400 G1  0.288 $403,100 

$309,400 Totals  0.288 $403,100 $93,700 
788-0013-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 20

 0.288

4343 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASPREET SINGH
4343 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $335,500 G1  0.337 $437,800 

$335,500 Totals  0.337 $437,800 $102,300 
788-0014-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 21

 0.337

7830 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEANIE GIANNOPOULOS
7830 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $376,400 G1  0.251 $463,700 

$376,400 Totals  0.251 $463,700 $87,300 
788-0015-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 22

 0.251

7842 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SITA ANAND
AMIT TANWAR
7842 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $336,500 G1  0.260 $425,400 

$336,500 Totals  0.260 $425,400 $88,900 
788-0016-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 23

 0.260

7856 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

KALIM RUBBANI
7856 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,400 $364,400 G1  0.315 $462,800 

$364,400 Totals  0.315 $462,800 $98,400 
788-0017-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 24

 0.315

7872 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA H. NAJI
HAITHEM A. NAJI
7872 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $380,400 G1  0.353 $485,500 

$380,400 Totals  0.353 $485,500 $105,100 
788-0018-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 25

 0.353

7890 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN SOLOMON
7890 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $340,300 G1  0.310 $437,900 

$340,300 Totals  0.310 $437,900 $97,600 
788-0019-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 26

 0.310

7883 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY K. JESKE
BRIAN A. JESKE
7883 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $313,400 G1  0.496 $443,400 

$313,400 Totals  0.496 $443,400 $130,000 
788-0020-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 27

 0.496

7871 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. MURPHY
MICHAEL J. MURPHY
7871 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $390,000 G1  0.592 $524,700 

$390,000 Totals  0.592 $524,700 $134,700 
788-0021-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 28

 0.592

7855 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMED A. MAHMOUD
MONA MAHMOUD
7855 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $339,500 G1  0.378 $448,900 

$339,500 Totals  0.378 $448,900 $109,400 
788-0022-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 29

 0.378

7847 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIN K. ELLSWORTH
PHILLIP ELLSWORTH
7847 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,400 $337,500 G1  0.286 $430,900 

$337,500 Totals  0.286 $430,900 $93,400 
788-0023-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 30

 0.286

7829 S Victory Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE D'AMATO
LORENZO D'AMATO
7829 S VICTORY CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,100 $480,600 G1  0.336 $582,700 

$480,600 Totals  0.336 $582,700 $102,100 
788-0024-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 31

 0.336

4426 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NINA PORTMAN
CHRIS PORTMAN
4426 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $400,000 G1  0.254 $487,800 

$400,000 Totals  0.254 $487,800 $87,800 
788-0025-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 32

 0.254

4400 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NAVDEEP KAUR
VINDER KUMAR
4400 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $358,900 G1  0.253 $446,500 

$358,900 Totals  0.253 $446,500 $87,600 
788-0026-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 33

 0.253

4384 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MUNIR BHATTI
4384 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $442,600 G1  0.253 $530,200 

$442,600 Totals  0.253 $530,200 $87,600 
788-0027-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 34

 0.253

4360 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLE E. CLEMENT
ARTURO BURGOS
4360 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $478,200 G1  0.253 $565,800 

$478,200 Totals  0.253 $565,800 $87,600 
788-0028-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 35

 0.253

4338 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMAN J. SARSOUR
TAREK AMIN
4338 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $375,800 G1  0.253 $463,400 

$375,800 Totals  0.253 $463,400 $87,600 
788-0029-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES LOT 36

 0.253

4312 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIN MACCARTHY
NATHAN MCCARTHY
4312 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,400 $0 G1  0.703 $1,400 

$0 Totals  0.703 $1,400 $1,400 
788-0030-000

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES OUTLOT 1

 0.703

4250 W Victory Creek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

VICTORY CREEK ESTATES OWNER'S 
C/O LISA REIMER
7840 S BRIDGEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$137,500 $439,200 G1  0.657 $576,700 

$439,200 Totals  0.657 $576,700 $137,500 
788-0031-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 1

 0.657

4508 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANKITABEN SHAH
RUCHIT SHAH
4508 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,800 $358,600 G1  0.503 $489,400 

$358,600 Totals  0.503 $489,400 $130,800 
788-0032-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 2

 0.503

4496 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

AVERY  JOHN E JR IRREVOCABLE T
4496 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8874

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $472,800 G1  0.366 $580,100 

$472,800 Totals  0.366 $580,100 $107,300 
788-0033-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 3

 0.366

4470 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA J. MAIER-JONES
PARK J. JONES
4470 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,600 $469,100 G1  0.448 $590,700 

$469,100 Totals  0.448 $590,700 $121,600 
788-0034-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 4

 0.448

4456 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEREB STEVEN J & NYLA J - REV 
4456 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $463,700 G1  0.574 $597,600 

$463,700 Totals  0.574 $597,600 $133,900 
788-0035-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 5

 0.574

4442 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

VASUNDHARA GANNE
KANDIPATI SREENIVASARAO
4442 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,400 $419,400 G1  0.540 $551,800 

$419,400 Totals  0.540 $551,800 $132,400 
788-0036-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 6

 0.540

4453 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAKSHMI P. YERRAMAREDDY
RUKMANGADA R. PEDDAMALLU
4453 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $447,000 G1  0.637 $583,600 

$447,000 Totals  0.637 $583,600 $136,600 
788-0037-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 7

 0.637

4481 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SINA M. HAMDAN
MOHAREB A. HAMDAN
4481 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$140,300 $499,800 G1  0.720 $640,100 

$499,800 Totals  0.720 $640,100 $140,300 
788-0038-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST LOT 8

 0.720

4501 W Victory Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRASHANTI PILLA
SRINIVAS MUDILI
4501 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.945 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.945 $1,600 $1,600 
788-0039-000

VICTORY CREEK WEST OUTLOT 1

 1.945

W Victory Creek Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

VICTORY CREEK WEST 
HOMEOWNERS 
C/O STEVE JEREB
4456 W VICTORY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $379,600 G1  0.297 $474,900 

$379,600 Totals  0.297 $474,900 $95,300 
788-0040-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.297

5088 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA NIEMANN
5088 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $394,400 G1  0.275 $485,900 

$394,400 Totals  0.275 $485,900 $91,500 
788-0041-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.275

5056 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

DEEPIKA SINGLA
VIKAS GUPTA
5056 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $459,100 G1  0.283 $552,000 

$459,100 Totals  0.283 $552,000 $92,900 
788-0042-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.283

5024 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

HASSAN BAIG
SANDHYA GAVINI
5024 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $346,100 G1  0.293 $440,700 

$346,100 Totals  0.293 $440,700 $94,600 
788-0043-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.293

4980 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

JULIET M. FRANK
WILLIAM J. FRANK
4980 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $475,800 G1  0.302 $572,000 

$475,800 Totals  0.302 $572,000 $96,200 
788-0044-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.302

4952 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE A. OTT
GEORGE F. OTT
4952 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,200 $361,100 G1  0.308 $458,300 

$361,100 Totals  0.308 $458,300 $97,200 
788-0045-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.308

4928 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J. MANTES
JONATHAN M. MANTES
4928 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $316,300 G1  0.310 $413,900 

$316,300 Totals  0.310 $413,900 $97,600 
788-0046-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.310

4880 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

SARA A. RYNDERS
PAUL M. RYNDERS
4880 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $365,100 G1  0.341 $468,100 

$365,100 Totals  0.341 $468,100 $103,000 
788-0047-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.341

4854 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

CARYN SCHNELL ET AL
4854 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $431,500 G1  0.318 $530,500 

$431,500 Totals  0.318 $530,500 $99,000 
788-0048-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.318

4959 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

ELLA L. BUCHMAN
MARK A. BUCHMAN
4959 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $447,000 G1  0.326 $547,400 

$447,000 Totals  0.326 $547,400 $100,400 
788-0049-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.326

4981 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

MARSHA L. RADJENOVICH
PETER J. RADJENOVICH
4981 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $457,900 G1  0.335 $559,800 

$457,900 Totals  0.335 $559,800 $101,900 
788-0050-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.335

5023 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

TAM TRAN
MINH
5023 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $713,600 G1  0.343 $816,900 

$713,600 Totals  0.343 $816,900 $103,300 
788-0051-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.343

5055 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

BUSHRA AZIZ
AZIZ ABDUL
5055 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,500 $254,700 G1  0.390 $366,200 

$254,700 Totals  0.390 $366,200 $111,500 
788-0052-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION LOT 13

 0.390

7812 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA MARTIN
DON J. MARTIN
7360 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  0.960 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.960 $1,500 $1,500 
788-0053-000

WINTERHAVEN SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 1

 0.960

W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

WINTERHAVEN HOME OWNER'S 
ASSOC
C/O CARYN SCHNELL
4854 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $208,000 G1  0.057 $237,800 

$208,000 Totals  0.057 $237,800 $29,800 
788-1000-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 100

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 100

Acres:Section: 

JOAN KAMINSKI
7710 S 51ST ST #100
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $208,000 G1  0.057 $237,800 

$208,000 Totals  0.057 $237,800 $29,800 
788-1001-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 101

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

PIERCE KAREN ANN - REV TRUST
7710 S 51ST ST #101
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $195,900 G1  0.057 $225,700 

$195,900 Totals  0.057 $225,700 $29,800 
788-1002-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 102

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

JOAN KAMINSKI
7710 S 51ST ST #100
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $147,000 G1  0.057 $176,800 

$147,000 Totals  0.057 $176,800 $29,800 
788-1003-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 103

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

ENGELBERT LINCOLN AND PAMELA 
J
15806 DAWSON CREEK DR
MONUMENT  CO 80132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $195,900 G1  0.057 $225,700 

$195,900 Totals  0.057 $225,700 $29,800 
788-1004-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 104

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA GLOMSKI
MICHAEL T. GLOMSKI
7710 S 51ST ST #104
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$29,800 $208,600 G1  0.057 $238,400 

$208,600 Totals  0.057 $238,400 $29,800 
788-1005-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 105

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 105

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. LONG
7710 S 51ST ST #105
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $212,500 G1  0.057 $242,300 

$212,500 Totals  0.057 $242,300 $29,800 
788-1006-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 106

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 106

Acres:Section: 

PATSY J. STINEBAUGH
7710 S 51ST ST UNIT 106
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $208,000 G1  0.057 $237,800 

$208,000 Totals  0.057 $237,800 $29,800 
788-1007-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 107

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN WEISER
EUGENE WEISER
7710 S 51ST ST #107
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $223,100 G1  0.057 $252,900 

$223,100 Totals  0.057 $252,900 $29,800 
788-1008-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 200

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 200

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE BETZ
JOHN BETZ
7710 S 51ST ST #200
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $208,000 G1  0.057 $237,800 

$208,000 Totals  0.057 $237,800 $29,800 
788-1009-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 201

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD W. EATON
7710 S 51ST ST APT 201
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9950

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $195,900 G1  0.057 $225,700 

$195,900 Totals  0.057 $225,700 $29,800 
788-1010-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 202

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA MACK
LAWRENCE E. MACK
7710 S 51ST ST #202
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $147,000 G1  0.057 $176,800 

$147,000 Totals  0.057 $176,800 $29,800 
788-1011-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 203

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

OXFORD HOLDING  INC
5434 W CAPITOL DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53218

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$29,800 $195,900 G1  0.057 $225,700 

$195,900 Totals  0.057 $225,700 $29,800 
788-1012-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 204

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

KATHLYN G. BORGSTROM
TIMOTHY K. BORGSTROM
7710 S 51ST ST #204
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $202,500 G1  0.057 $232,300 

$202,500 Totals  0.057 $232,300 $29,800 
788-1013-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 205

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

ADAMS JULIE A - ET AL
C/O ELAINE ADAMS
6607 RADBURN LN
GREENDALE, WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $208,000 G1  0.057 $237,800 

$208,000 Totals  0.057 $237,800 $29,800 
788-1014-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 206

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS D. RUDE
7710 S 51ST ST #206
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$29,800 $208,000 G1  0.057 $237,800 

$208,000 Totals  0.057 $237,800 $29,800 
788-1015-000

FRANCIS WOODS CONDOMINIUM SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21 UNIT 207

 0.057

7710 S 51st St Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

GRIESEMER STANLEY A & VIRGINIA
7710 S 51ST ST #207
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,500 $580,000 G1  0.772 $722,500 

$580,000 Totals  0.772 $722,500 $142,500 
788-1047-000

EVERGREEN PARK ESTATES, SE 1/4 SEC 11-5-21, 
LOT 1

 0.772

4816 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

PETER SMIRL
CHRISTA HATCH
4816 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,500 $850,100 G1  1.000 $1,002,600 

$850,100 Totals  1.000 $1,002,600 $152,500 
788-1048-000

EVERGREEN PARK ESTATES, SE 1/4 SEC 11-5-21, 
LOT 2

 1.000

4730 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE MILLER
MARK MILLER
4730 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $732,500 G1  0.860 $878,900 

$732,500 Totals  0.860 $878,900 $146,400 
788-1049-000

EVERGREEN PARK ESTATES, SE 1/4 SEC 11-5-21, 
LOT 3

 0.860

4704 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA L. JESSUP
WILLIAM R. JESSUP
4704 W EVERGREEN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,000 $787,800 G1  0.507 $918,800 

$787,800 Totals  0.507 $918,800 $131,000 
788-1050-000

EVERGREEN PARK ESTATES, SE 1/4 SEC 11-5-21, 
LOT 4

 0.507

4811 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. LEMERE
JAMES C. LEMERE
8061 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.906 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.906 $1,600 $1,600 
788-1051-000

EVERGREEN PARK ESTATES, SE 1/4 SEC 11-5-21, 
OUTLOT 1

 1.906

W Cherrywood St

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.250 $0 

$0 Totals  6.250 $0 $0 
788-9977-001

E 10 ACS OF SE 1 5 21 EXC PT PLATTED AS 
VICTORY CREEK

 6.250

W Marquette Ave Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  11.670 $0 

$0 Totals  11.670 $0 $0 
788-9978-002

W 20 ACS OF E 30 ACS OF E 1/2 OF SE 11 5 21 EXC 
PT COM ON

 11.670

W Marquette Ave Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,900 $237,500 G1  1.040 $390,400 

$237,500 Totals  1.040 $390,400 $152,900 
788-9979-001

COM AT A PT ON W LI OF E 30 ACS OF E 1/2 OF SE 
11 5 21

 1.040

4501 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALIA BARAKAT
KIFAH BARAKAT
4501 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  14.310 $0 

$0 Totals  14.310 $0 $0 
788-9980-000

N 800 FT OF W 50 ACS OF E HALF OF SE 11 5 21 EXC 
N

 14.310

4601 W Marquette Ave

Acres:Section: 

PLEASANT VIEW ELEMENTARY
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8225 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $154,600 G1  0.300 $250,400 

$154,600 Totals  0.300 $250,400 $95,800 
788-9982-000

N 147.58 FT OF W 147.58 FT OF SE 11 5 21 CONT 
0.50 ACS

 0.300

7508 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JACK W. HARROLD
7508 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9692

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,700 $180,100 G1  0.460 $303,800 

$180,100 Totals  0.460 $303,800 $123,700 
788-9983-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 685 SE 11 5 21

 0.460

7526 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SONJA L. PASKIEWICZ
7526 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,900 $189,700 G1  3.240 $366,600 

$189,700 Totals  3.240 $366,600 $176,900 
788-9984-000

COM IN W LI 498.84 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 11 5 21 
TH E

 3.240

7582 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

VANCE TRUST DTD 3/15/2010
7582 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,700 $155,000 G1  1.850 $316,700 

$155,000 Totals  1.850 $316,700 $161,700 
788-9985-000

COM IN W LI 688.71 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 11 5 21 
TH E

 1.850

7610 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE B. CAMPBELL
JOHN M. CAMPBELL
7610 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $240,300 G1  0.860 $386,700 

$240,300 Totals  0.860 $386,700 $146,400 
788-9986-008

CSM NO 2855 SE 11 5 21 PARCEL 2 EXC THE S 80 FT

 0.860

7716 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

AMBER MEIGHAN
DALLAS SCHURG
7716 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,722,900 $8,043,100 G2  6.882 $9,766,000 

$8,043,100 Totals  6.882 $9,766,000 $1,722,900 
788-9986-009

CSM NO 6278 SE 11 5 21 PARCEL 1

 6.882

7700 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CLARE MEADOWS  LLC
ATTN JOE JUDD
7700 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,200 $180,200 G1  0.600 $270,400 

$180,200 Totals  0.600 $270,400 $90,200 
788-9986-011

CSM NO 6725 SE 11 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.600

7728 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCISCAN SISTERS OF ST CLARE
7732 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,070,400 $3,367,600 G2  3.450 $4,438,000 

$3,367,600 Totals  3.450 $4,438,000 $1,070,400 
788-9986-012

CSM NO 6725 PARCEL 2 SE 11 5 21

 3.450

7760 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CLARE MEADOWS OF FRANKLIN II
C/O HORIZON DEVELOPMENT
5201 E TERRACE DR #300
MADISON, WI 53718

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  1.083 $0 

$0 Totals  1.083 $0 $0 
788-9986-014

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8627, SE 1/4 SEC 
11-5-21,

 1.083

7704 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN SENIOR HOUSING  INC
1080 MONTREAL AVE
ST PAUL  MN 55116

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,500 $233,500 G1  1.280 $389,000 

$233,500 Totals  1.280 $389,000 $155,500 
788-9987-000

COM IN W LI 1709.77 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 11 5 21 
TH N

 1.280

7630 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LIZBETH M. MORA
JOHN R. ROMBCA
7630 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $301,400 G1  0.860 $447,800 

$301,400 Totals  0.860 $447,800 $146,400 
788-9988-000

COM IN W LI 1609.77 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 11 5 21 
TH N

 0.860

7636 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SARA CRUZ
MORALES H. MANUAL CRUZ
7636 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $263,500 G1  0.860 $409,900 

$263,500 Totals  0.860 $409,900 $146,400 
788-9990-000

COM IN W LI 810.46 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 11 5 21 
TH N 100 FT

 0.860

7770 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. GANIERE
RICHARD C. GANIERE
7770 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $322,800 G1  0.312 $420,700 

$322,800 Totals  0.312 $420,700 $97,900 
788-9992-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4877 SE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.312

7852 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L. SAULD
8057 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $329,600 G1  0.312 $427,500 

$329,600 Totals  0.312 $427,500 $97,900 
788-9992-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4877 SE 11 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.312

5066 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

HENRYKA ZIOLKOWSKI
JAN ZIOLKOWSKI
14306 W GATEWOOD DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $239,300 G1  0.450 $361,300 

$239,300 Totals  0.450 $361,300 $122,000 
788-9992-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4729 SE 11 5 21 LOT 1 
& PART OF

 0.450

7830 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

WELLS  SUE E - TRUST
LUELLWITZ JUDITH M - TRUST
7830 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,100 $180,400 G1  0.510 $311,500 

$180,400 Totals  0.510 $311,500 $131,100 
788-9992-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4729 SE 11 5 21 LOT 2 
& PART OF

 0.510

7846 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. MORGESE
11225 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1726

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.740 $0 

$0 Totals  0.740 $0 $0 
788-9994-000

COM IN S LI 288.87 FT W OF SE COR OF W HALF OF 
SE 11 5

 0.740

4802 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,600 $399,300 G1  1.010 $551,900 

$399,300 Totals  1.010 $551,900 $152,600 
788-9995-000

COM IN S LI 168.87 FT W OF SE COR OF W HALF OF 
SE 11 5

 1.010

4720 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. LEHOUILLIER
JACOB J. LEHOUILLIER
4720 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,500 $168,900 G1  1.420 $302,400 

$168,900 Totals  1.420 $302,400 $133,500 
788-9996-000

COM SE COR OF W HALF OF SE 11 5 21 TH W 168.87 
FT N

 1.420

4714 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. UTPHALL
4714 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,300 $164,100 G1  1.260 $319,400 

$164,100 Totals  1.260 $319,400 $155,300 
788-9997-000

S 430 FT OF W 150 FT OF E HALF OF SE 11 5 21 EXC 
S 40

 1.260

4628 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAUZIA B. QURESHI
8550 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $212,300 G1  1.120 $343,000 

$212,300 Totals  1.120 $343,000 $130,700 
788-9998-000

E 160 FT OF W 310 FT OF S 370 FT OF E HALF OF SE 
11 5

 1.120

4610 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEAH M. SUHAYSIK
STEVEN M. SUHAYSIK
4610 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  17.100 $0 

$0 Totals  17.100 $0 $0 
788-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6540 SE 11 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 17.100

W Drexel Ave Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  6.750 $0 

$0 Totals  6.750 $0 $0 
788-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6540 SE 11 5 21 
OUTLOT 2

 6.750

4620 W Evergreen St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,200 $0 G1  5.390 $170,200 

$0 Totals  5.390 $170,200 $170,200 
789-9989-000

E 300 FT OF N 53 ONE THIRD ACS OF SW 11 5 21 
CONT 6.058

 5.390

7575 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. MELZER
PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  54.115 $0 

$0 Totals  54.115 $0 $0 
789-9990-001

N 53 ONE THIRD ACS OF SW 11 5 21 EXC E 300 FT & 
EXC

 54.115

7575 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $0 G1  0.840 $123,700 

$0 Totals  0.840 $123,700 $123,700 
789-9991-002

COM 225 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 11 5 21 TH N 250 
FT E 175 F

 0.840

5704 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$651,400 $0 G2  33.000 $651,400 
$123,000 $0 G5  12.300 $123,000 

$0 Totals  45.300 $774,400 $774,400 

789-9991-003

COM SW COR OF SW 11 5 21 TH E 225 FT N 250 FT E 
175 FT S

 45.300

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE SIEVERT ET AL
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,500 $0 G2  2.470 $168,500 
$32,000 $0 G5  3.200 $32,000 

$0 Totals  5.670 $200,500 $200,500 

789-9992-000

COM IN E LI 1308.95 FT S OF NE COR OF SW 11 5 21 
TH W

 5.670

7721 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,200 $0 G1  0.440 $120,200 

$0 Totals  0.440 $120,200 $120,200 
789-9993-000

N 72.50 FT OF S 888 FT OF E 300 FT OF SW 11 5 21 
CONT

 0.440

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$170,600 $0 G1  2.670 $170,600 

$0 Totals  2.670 $170,600 $170,600 
789-9994-000

N 435.50 FT OF S 818.50 FT OF E 300 FT OF SW 11 5 
21

 2.670

7801 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$314,900 $0 G2  9.350 $314,900 
$119,700 $0 G5  11.970 $119,700 

$0 Totals  21.320 $434,600 $434,600 

789-9995-001

COM 1308.95 FT S OF N LI & 1307.75 FT W OF E LI OF 
SW

 21.320

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,600 $324,000 G1  2.210 $489,600 

$324,000 Totals  2.210 $489,600 $165,600 
789-9996-000

COM IN S LI 820 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 11 5 21 TH 
N 392

 2.210

5324 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$400,300 $0 G2  4.650 $400,300 

$0 Totals  4.650 $400,300 $400,300 
789-9997-000

COM 820 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 11 5 21 TH N 
380.11 FT E 520

 4.650

5214 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,300 $0 G2  0.890 $124,300 

$0 Totals  0.890 $124,300 $124,300 
789-9998-000

N 145 FT OF S 380 FT OF E 300 FT OF SW 11 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.890

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,800 $0 G2  0.279 $43,800 

$0 Totals  0.279 $43,800 $43,800 
789-9999-000

S 132 FT OF E 165 FT OF SW 11 5 21 EXC S 40 FT 
FOR STR

 0.279

7877 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,000 $226,100 G1  0.287 $343,100 

$226,100 Totals  0.287 $343,100 $117,000 
790-0001-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.287

7765 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

ANITA L. HAGEN
7765 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$117,000 $234,400 G1  0.287 $351,400 

$234,400 Totals  0.287 $351,400 $117,000 
790-0002-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.287

7777 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE A. DANIELS
ROBERT A. DANIELS
7777 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,300 $228,600 G1  0.284 $344,900 

$228,600 Totals  0.284 $344,900 $116,300 
790-0003-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.284

7789 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA ARANDA
ARMANDO ARANDA
7789 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $289,300 G1  0.291 $407,100 

$289,300 Totals  0.291 $407,100 $117,800 
790-0004-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.291

6658 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN K. HOWARD
6658 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,600 $309,300 G1  0.423 $455,900 

$309,300 Totals  0.423 $455,900 $146,600 
790-0005-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.423

6670 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN M. GRICHAR
MICHAEL J. GRICHAR
6670 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,700 $256,100 G1  0.341 $384,800 

$256,100 Totals  0.341 $384,800 $128,700 
790-0006-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.341

6682 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHEENA WIDMER
CALEB S. WIDMER
6682 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,000 $313,400 G1  0.370 $448,400 

$313,400 Totals  0.370 $448,400 $135,000 
790-0007-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.370

6695 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HAMBERGER L KEVIN & NANCY J - 
6695 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,400 $292,800 G1  0.358 $425,200 

$292,800 Totals  0.358 $425,200 $132,400 
790-0008-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.358

6683 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

FARHAN RIZVI
6683 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$143,100 $268,500 G1  0.407 $411,600 

$268,500 Totals  0.407 $411,600 $143,100 
790-0009-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.407

6669 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL SCHWARZKOPF
PAUL SCHWARZKOPF
6669 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $258,400 G1  0.317 $381,900 

$258,400 Totals  0.317 $381,900 $123,500 
790-0010-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.317

6655 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. JORGENSEN
JOHN R. JORGENSEN
6655 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $401,400 G1  0.333 $528,400 

$401,400 Totals  0.333 $528,400 $127,000 
790-0011-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.333

6647 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. URBAN
JAY H. URBAN
6647 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,000 $390,200 G1  0.287 $507,200 

$390,200 Totals  0.287 $507,200 $117,000 
790-0012-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.287

6633 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL N. KRUEGER
1069 PLAT RD
HUBERTUS  WI 53033

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,000 $345,200 G1  0.287 $462,200 

$345,200 Totals  0.287 $462,200 $117,000 
790-0013-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.287

6619 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHY ROSLAWSKI
DONALD ROSLAWSKI
6621 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,000 $345,700 G1  0.287 $462,700 

$345,700 Totals  0.287 $462,700 $117,000 
790-0014-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.287

7821 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCINE N. KLONIS
GEORGE P. KLONIS
14130 W NORTH OAK CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $434,100 G1  0.290 $551,700 

$434,100 Totals  0.290 $551,700 $117,600 
790-0015-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.290

7835 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

MACIEJEWSKI  PHILLIP A & STEPH
7835 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9269

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$117,000 $322,500 G1  0.287 $439,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.287 $439,500 $117,000 
790-0016-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 16

 0.287

6618 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

BINELAS JOINT REV TRUST
5772 W UPHAM AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $380,600 G1  0.290 $498,200 

$380,600 Totals  0.290 $498,200 $117,600 
790-0017-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 17

 0.290

6632 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALTIN SULA
7562 S 75TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9757

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,000 $338,100 G1  0.287 $455,100 

$338,100 Totals  0.287 $455,100 $117,000 
790-0018-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 18

 0.287

6646 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA DAVIES
DANIEL DAVIES
6646 W CHARLES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $418,600 G1  0.351 $549,500 

$418,600 Totals  0.351 $549,500 $130,900 
790-0019-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 19

 0.351

6660 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANNA ROGALSKI
MIROSLAW ROGALSKI
6660 W CHARLES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,200 $228,900 G1  0.490 $390,100 

$228,900 Totals  0.490 $390,100 $161,200 
790-0020-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 20

 0.490

7818 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE MCCORKEL
RONALD MCCORKEL
6861 S LOOMIS RD
WINDLAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $326,100 G1  0.317 $449,600 

$326,100 Totals  0.317 $449,600 $123,500 
790-0021-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 21

 0.317

6674 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH L. LOWE
BENJAMIN J. LOWE
6674 W CHARLES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,700 $228,800 G1  0.364 $362,500 

$228,800 Totals  0.364 $362,500 $133,700 
790-0022-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 22

 0.364

6685 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA R. SCHWEBE
KURT D. SCHWEBE
6685 W CHARLES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,600 $374,300 G1  0.299 $493,900 

$374,300 Totals  0.299 $493,900 $119,600 
790-0023-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 23

 0.299

6671 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARMAND QYRA
2607 W KIMBERLY AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,400 $311,400 G1  0.303 $431,800 

$311,400 Totals  0.303 $431,800 $120,400 
790-0024-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 24

 0.303

6657 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER FREY
JOVANKA ZORIC
6657 W CHARLES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $299,000 G1  0.321 $423,400 

$299,000 Totals  0.321 $423,400 $124,400 
790-0025-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 25

 0.321

6643 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH K. AHMAD
HAMZA AHMAD
6643 W CHARLES CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $383,200 G1  0.321 $507,600 

$383,200 Totals  0.321 $507,600 $124,400 
790-0026-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 26

 0.321

6629 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

3155 HOWELL AVE  LLC
565 E JORDAN LN
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-7082

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $397,800 G1  0.321 $522,200 

$397,800 Totals  0.321 $522,200 $124,400 
790-0027-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 27

 0.321

6615 W Charles Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN J. WELCH
JOHN H. WELCH
6615 CHARLES CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $341,100 G1  0.321 $465,500 

$341,100 Totals  0.321 $465,500 $124,400 
790-0028-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 1 LOT 28

 0.321

7863 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCINE N. KLONIS
GEORGE P. KLONIS
14130 W NORTH OAK CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$174,200 $326,100 G1  0.700 $500,300 

$326,100 Totals  0.700 $500,300 $174,200 
790-0029-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.700

7764 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

HILLE  ROBERT M & KAREN L REVO
7764 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9474

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$174,100 $312,000 G1  0.698 $486,100 

$312,000 Totals  0.698 $486,100 $174,100 
790-0030-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.698

7776 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. SRNEC
MICHAEL J. SRNEC
7776 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $261,400 G1  0.282 $377,300 

$261,400 Totals  0.282 $377,300 $115,900 
790-0031-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.282

6608 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN LEWIS
JOSEPH LEWIS
6608 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $298,700 G1  0.357 $430,900 

$298,700 Totals  0.357 $430,900 $132,200 
790-0032-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.357

6600 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW W. BRIDSON
6600 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $254,300 G1  0.332 $381,100 

$254,300 Totals  0.332 $381,100 $126,800 
790-0033-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.332

7814 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

CZARNECKI  JENNIFER L REVOCABL
7814 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $401,700 G1  0.293 $520,000 

$401,700 Totals  0.293 $520,000 $118,300 
790-0034-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.293

7828 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

EEE PLUS PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 31683
TUCSON  AZ 85751

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $332,700 G1  0.291 $450,500 

$332,700 Totals  0.291 $450,500 $117,800 
790-0035-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.291

7842 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

JO A. MEYER
7844 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $329,900 G1  0.289 $447,300 

$329,900 Totals  0.289 $447,300 $117,400 
790-0036-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.289

7856 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY BESCHTA
CRYSTAL MILLER
7858 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 632 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$117,400 $339,500 G1  0.289 $456,900 

$339,500 Totals  0.289 $456,900 $117,400 
790-0037-000

PARK VIEW NORTH BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.289

7870 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

JUAN F. OROZCO
7872 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$380,600 $0 G2  14.000 $380,600 
$9,400 $0 G4  26.500 $9,400 

$144,000 $0 G5  40.000 $144,000 

$0 Totals  80.500 $534,000 $534,000 

790-9993-000

E 31 ACS OF N 53.50 ACS & S 53.50 ACS OF N 107 
ACS OF SE

 80.500

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,900 $643,700 G1  1.040 $796,600 

$643,700 Totals  1.040 $796,600 $152,900 
790-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2891 SE 10 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.040

7510 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JOANNA K. WROBLEWSKI
ADAM WROBLEWSKI
7510 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,800 $269,700 G1  1.030 $422,500 

$269,700 Totals  1.030 $422,500 $152,800 
790-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2891 SE 10 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.030

7520 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD E. LINDNER
7520 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,900 $239,500 G1  1.220 $394,400 

$239,500 Totals  1.220 $394,400 $154,900 
790-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4841 SE 10 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.220

7540 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDNER DOLORES E - REV TRUST
7540 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,400 $400,100 G1  1.180 $554,500 

$400,100 Totals  1.180 $554,500 $154,400 
790-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4841 SE 10 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.180

7552 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE LINDNER
DONALD LINDNER
7552 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$329,100 $0 G1  17.220 $329,100 

$0 Totals  17.220 $329,100 $329,100 
790-9995-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4841 SE 10 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 17.220

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

PAYNE & DOLAN  INC
N3 W23650 BADINGER RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$162,800 $191,100 G1  1.950 $353,900 

$191,100 Totals  1.950 $353,900 $162,800 
790-9996-000

COM IN W LI 1011.66 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 10 5 21 
TH S

 1.950

7660 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN PETRIE
RICHARD PETRIE
7660 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,400 $231,400 G1  0.700 $370,800 

$231,400 Totals  0.700 $370,800 $139,400 
790-9997-000

COM IN W LI 1344.66 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 10 5 21 
TH S

 0.700

7668 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA B. SALAPAT
7668 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  40.360 $0 

$0 Totals  40.360 $0 $0 
790-9999-000

S 53 ACS OF SE 10 5 21 EXC W 900 FT ALSO COM IN 
W LI 400

 40.360

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,300 $604,700 G2  0.554 $746,000 

$604,700 Totals  0.554 $746,000 $141,300 
791-0001-001

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 1 & E 2 FT LOT 2

 0.554

6810 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

W FRANKLIN  LLC
12253 W SUNSET LN
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,700 $595,300 G2  0.602 $746,000 

$595,300 Totals  0.602 $746,000 $150,700 
791-0002-001

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 2 LOT 2 EXC E 2 FT

 0.602

6830 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN PARK MANAGEMENT  
LLC
S79 W15907 AUD MAR DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$186,000 $560,000 G2  0.782 $746,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.782 $746,000 $186,000 
791-0003-000

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 3

 0.782

6850 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN COURT MANAGEMENT  
LLC
S79 W15907 AUD MAR DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$265,000 $822,000 G2  1.247 $1,087,000 

$822,000 Totals  1.247 $1,087,000 $265,000 
791-0004-000

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 4

 1.247

6868 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

COUNTRY PINES PLACE LLC  L/C 
N33 W29625 MILLRIDGE RD
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$157,100 $588,900 G2  0.635 $746,000 

$588,900 Totals  0.635 $746,000 $157,100 
791-0005-000

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 5 SUBJECT TO & INCL EASMT

 0.635

6875 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN COURT  LLC
2762 N MURRAY AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$300,700 $786,300 G2  1.490 $1,087,000 

$786,300 Totals  1.490 $1,087,000 $300,700 
791-0006-000

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 6 SUBJECT TO & INCL 
EASMENT

 1.490

6853 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

RIVERBOAT ROAD  LLC
5121 S 84TH ST
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,900 $605,100 G2  0.552 $746,000 

$605,100 Totals  0.552 $746,000 $140,900 
791-0007-001

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 7 EXC NELY 6 FT THEREOF

 0.552

6835 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

MGRE 24  LLC
15925 W LIBRARY LN #312
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,800 $603,200 G2  0.562 $746,000 

$603,200 Totals  0.562 $746,000 $142,800 
791-0008-001

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 8 & NELY 6 FT LOT 7

 0.562

6815 W Kathleen Ct

Acres:Section: 

W FRANKLIN  LLC
12253 W SUNSET LN
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,100 $379,700 G1  0.451 $501,800 

$379,700 Totals  0.451 $501,800 $122,100 
791-0009-000

RIVERVIEW WEST LOT 9

 0.451

7861 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SABER GROUP PROPERTIES  LLC
345 E BROWN DEER RD
MILWAUEE  WI 53217

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $278,500 G1  0.333 $380,100 

$278,500 Totals  0.333 $380,100 $101,600 
791-0010-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.333

7451 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

RUZICA DRCA
7451 S 75TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $299,200 G1  0.333 $400,800 

$299,200 Totals  0.333 $400,800 $101,600 
791-0011-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.333

7475 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. WOJCIECHOWSKI
7475 S 75TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,600 $294,600 G1  0.333 $396,200 

$294,600 Totals  0.333 $396,200 $101,600 
791-0012-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.333

7501 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

PETER A. PFAU
C/O PETER  L D. PFAU
1612 CLARK CT
SOUTH MILWAUKEE, WI 53172

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $281,600 G1  0.333 $383,200 

$281,600 Totals  0.333 $383,200 $101,600 
791-0013-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.333

7513 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

MANJU S. SHACKETT
PAUL T. SHACKETT
8460 S 20TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $279,400 G1  0.333 $381,000 

$279,400 Totals  0.333 $381,000 $101,600 
791-0014-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.333

7525 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

METZGER REALTY  LLC
6044 N RIVER TRAIL DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $302,500 G1  0.333 $404,100 

$302,500 Totals  0.333 $404,100 $101,600 
791-0015-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.333

7537 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

BAUMGARTNER CYNTHIA M - LIVING
3344 N CAMBRIDGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $295,700 G1  0.333 $397,300 

$295,700 Totals  0.333 $397,300 $101,600 
791-0016-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.333

7549 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

MANJU S. SHACKETT
PAUL T. SHACKETT
8460 S 20TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $285,400 G1  0.333 $387,000 

$285,400 Totals  0.333 $387,000 $101,600 
791-0017-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.333

7561 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

MANJU S. SHACKETT
PAUL T. SHACKETT
8460 S 20TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $278,000 G1  0.367 $385,500 

$278,000 Totals  0.367 $385,500 $107,500 
791-0018-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.367

7573 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA SCHADLER
MARK SCHADLER
8024 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$94,100 $285,300 G1  0.290 $379,400 

$285,300 Totals  0.290 $379,400 $94,100 
791-0019-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.290

7448 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

HINTZ LIVING TRUST DATED MAR 3
ATTN TRUSTEE  DAVID J HINTZ
6760 S LOOMIS RD
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $287,500 G1  0.287 $381,100 

$287,500 Totals  0.287 $381,100 $93,600 
791-0020-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.287

7472 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

75TH TOWNHOUSE LLC  A WI LLC 
6830 W LAYTON AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $285,700 G1  0.287 $379,300 

$285,700 Totals  0.287 $379,300 $93,600 
791-0021-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.287

7502 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

ALI Y. KHAN
7502 S 75TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $300,900 G1  0.287 $394,500 

$300,900 Totals  0.287 $394,500 $93,600 
791-0022-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.287

7514 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

7514 LLC AND 7518  LLC
C/O J HOFFMAN CORREA
6830 W LAYTON AVE
GREENFIELD, WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $301,000 G1  0.287 $394,600 

$301,000 Totals  0.287 $394,600 $93,600 
791-0023-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.287

7526 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

DEJAN NIKOLIC
7526 S 75TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $276,600 G1  0.287 $370,200 

$276,600 Totals  0.287 $370,200 $93,600 
791-0024-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.287

7538 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON K. STUMVOLL
WIENKE PROPERTIES OF NORTH 
CAR
9600 HALTON CT
RALEIGH  NC 27615

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $291,200 G1  0.287 $384,800 

$291,200 Totals  0.287 $384,800 $93,600 
791-0025-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.287

7550 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

SEIDELMAN  LLC
490 E GOLDEN LN
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,600 $285,800 G1  0.287 $379,400 

$285,800 Totals  0.287 $379,400 $93,600 
791-0026-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.287

7562 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

ALTIN SULA
7562 S 75TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $294,700 G1  0.315 $393,100 

$294,700 Totals  0.315 $393,100 $98,400 
791-0027-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.315

7574 S 75th St

Acres:Section: 

GB PROPERTIES  LLC
C/O BG PROPERTIES  LLC
3442 E OAK LN
OAK CREEK, WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $249,600 G1  0.276 $341,300 

$249,600 Totals  0.276 $341,300 $91,700 
791-0028-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.276

7571 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. MRAZ
7571 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $228,700 G1  0.248 $315,100 

$228,700 Totals  0.248 $315,100 $86,400 
791-0029-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.248

7565 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE JUBECK
MARK JUBECK
7565 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $243,300 G1  0.248 $329,700 

$243,300 Totals  0.248 $329,700 $86,400 
791-0030-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.248

7559 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. PESCH
THOMAS J. PESCH
7559 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $222,000 G1  0.248 $308,400 

$222,000 Totals  0.248 $308,400 $86,400 
791-0031-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.248

7553 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

BODISH JOHN L & MARY K TRUST
7553 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $223,900 G1  0.248 $310,300 

$223,900 Totals  0.248 $310,300 $86,400 
791-0032-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.248

7547 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

YUCEL TURKOGLU
SADET TURKOGLU
7547 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$86,400 $249,800 G1  0.248 $336,200 

$249,800 Totals  0.248 $336,200 $86,400 
791-0033-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.248

7541 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

DEIDRE A. BOERSCHINGER
KEVIN A. BOERSCHINGER
7541 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $243,300 G1  0.248 $329,700 

$243,300 Totals  0.248 $329,700 $86,400 
791-0034-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.248

7535 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI THOMPSON
JAMES THOMPSON
7535 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $245,700 G1  0.248 $332,100 

$245,700 Totals  0.248 $332,100 $86,400 
791-0035-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.248

7529 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN C. GLOVER
7529 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9000

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $241,400 G1  0.248 $327,800 

$241,400 Totals  0.248 $327,800 $86,400 
791-0036-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.248

7523 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN C. CORTEZ
BRENDA E. CORTEZ
7523 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $223,200 G1  0.254 $311,000 

$223,200 Totals  0.254 $311,000 $87,800 
791-0037-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 19

 0.254

7517 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

WITTLEIFF JAMES & BARBARA TRUS
7517 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,700 $237,500 G1  0.374 $346,200 

$237,500 Totals  0.374 $346,200 $108,700 
791-0038-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.374

7520 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD M. NORLING
7520 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $224,300 G1  0.234 $305,800 

$224,300 Totals  0.234 $305,800 $81,500 
791-0039-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.234

7526 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

LEO R. GIEBEL
7526 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$81,500 $233,800 G1  0.234 $315,300 

$233,800 Totals  0.234 $315,300 $81,500 
791-0040-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.234

7532 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

BRETT MCCUTCHEON
7532 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $230,900 G1  0.234 $312,400 

$230,900 Totals  0.234 $312,400 $81,500 
791-0041-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.234

7538 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA FELDMEIER
MICHAEL S. FELDMEIER
7538 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $216,800 G1  0.234 $298,300 

$216,800 Totals  0.234 $298,300 $81,500 
791-0042-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.234

7544 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH L. KLEIN
MARK B. KLEIN
7544 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $230,400 G1  0.234 $311,900 

$230,400 Totals  0.234 $311,900 $81,500 
791-0043-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.234

7550 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH MARTENS
MICHAEL MARTENS
7550 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $225,000 G1  0.234 $306,500 

$225,000 Totals  0.234 $306,500 $81,500 
791-0044-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.234

7556 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE CARLIN
EVAN CARLIN
7556 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9756

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $248,800 G1  0.234 $330,300 

$248,800 Totals  0.234 $330,300 $81,500 
791-0045-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.234

7562 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE C. ANDERSON
BLAINE ANDERSON
7562 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $231,200 G1  0.234 $312,700 

$231,200 Totals  0.234 $312,700 $81,500 
791-0046-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.234

7568 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

CIESLAK JAMES E & MARY ELLEN R
7568 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,700 $249,800 G1  0.276 $341,500 

$249,800 Totals  0.276 $341,500 $91,700 
791-0047-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.276

7574 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRIE R. SMITH
BRAD E. SMITH
7574 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $240,500 G1  0.276 $332,200 

$240,500 Totals  0.276 $332,200 $91,700 
791-0048-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.276

7567 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. IRELAND
7567 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $210,900 G1  0.234 $292,400 

$210,900 Totals  0.234 $292,400 $81,500 
791-0049-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 12

 0.234

7559 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. PATSCHES
7559 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $209,600 G1  0.234 $291,100 

$209,600 Totals  0.234 $291,100 $81,500 
791-0050-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 13

 0.234

7551 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW C. GARDNER
7551 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $225,200 G1  0.234 $306,700 

$225,200 Totals  0.234 $306,700 $81,500 
791-0051-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 14

 0.234

7543 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. PIKULIK
JAMES W. PIKULIK
7543 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $254,500 G1  0.234 $336,000 

$254,500 Totals  0.234 $336,000 $81,500 
791-0052-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 15

 0.234

7535 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

CAITLIN PERRY
SCOTT PERRY
7535 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $245,000 G1  0.258 $333,500 

$245,000 Totals  0.258 $333,500 $88,500 
791-0053-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 16

 0.258

7527 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. SCHUERMAN
ROBERT T. SCHUERMAN
7527 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,300 $239,500 G1  0.274 $330,800 

$239,500 Totals  0.274 $330,800 $91,300 
791-0054-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 17

 0.274

7519 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE MROZ
KYLE ANDERSON
7519 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $189,500 G1  0.334 $291,300 

$189,500 Totals  0.334 $291,300 $101,800 
791-0055-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 18

 0.334

7511 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA G. MICHALAK
DANIEL M. MICHALAK
7511 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $224,500 G1  0.297 $319,800 

$224,500 Totals  0.297 $319,800 $95,300 
791-0056-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 19

 0.297

7303 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT C. MAINS
7303 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $209,900 G1  0.284 $302,900 

$209,900 Totals  0.284 $302,900 $93,000 
791-0057-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 20

 0.284

7325 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON JUDKINS
CALIE JUDKINS
7325 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9754

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $235,100 G1  0.262 $324,300 

$235,100 Totals  0.262 $324,300 $89,200 
791-0059-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.262

7223 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRYSTA MOY
GARY MOY
7223 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $231,500 G1  0.269 $321,900 

$231,500 Totals  0.269 $321,900 $90,400 
791-0060-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.269

7516 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA GONIA
GREGORY GONIA
7516 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $195,500 G1  0.277 $287,300 

$195,500 Totals  0.277 $287,300 $91,800 
791-0061-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.277

7524 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE L. KROPP
7524 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$90,400 $215,100 G1  0.269 $305,500 

$215,100 Totals  0.269 $305,500 $90,400 
791-0062-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.269

7532 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN ZYLKA
GERALD E. ZYLKA
7532 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $207,500 G1  0.269 $297,900 

$207,500 Totals  0.269 $297,900 $90,400 
791-0063-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.269

7540 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

SEITZ FAMILY TRUST
7540 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $240,300 G1  0.269 $330,700 

$240,300 Totals  0.269 $330,700 $90,400 
791-0064-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.269

7550 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY JOSEPHSON
GERALD NELSON
7550 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $294,800 G1  0.269 $385,200 

$294,800 Totals  0.269 $385,200 $90,400 
791-0065-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 7

 0.269

7562 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

DOREEN GORLEWSKI
GARY GORLEWSKI
7562 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $284,400 G1  0.289 $378,300 

$284,400 Totals  0.289 $378,300 $93,900 
791-0066-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 8

 0.289

7570 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN SCHULTZ
MICHAEL SCHULTZ
7570 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $220,400 G1  0.305 $317,100 

$220,400 Totals  0.305 $317,100 $96,700 
791-0067-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 9

 0.305

7206 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. WARD
MICHAEL S. MYREN
7206 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $219,200 G1  0.263 $308,600 

$219,200 Totals  0.263 $308,600 $89,400 
791-0068-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 10

 0.263

7573 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A. BAUM
7573 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,700 $193,400 G1  0.259 $282,100 

$193,400 Totals  0.259 $282,100 $88,700 
791-0069-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 11

 0.259

7561 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

NEDILJKA GRUJO
DRAGAN GRUJO
7561 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $217,000 G1  0.259 $305,700 

$217,000 Totals  0.259 $305,700 $88,700 
791-0070-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 12

 0.259

7549 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN A. HANSON-CORCORAN
KYLE P. CORCORAN
7549 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $225,500 G1  0.259 $314,200 

$225,500 Totals  0.259 $314,200 $88,700 
791-0071-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 13

 0.259

7541 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA BURCKHARDT
ADAM J. BURCKHARDT
7541 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $226,500 G1  0.259 $315,200 

$226,500 Totals  0.259 $315,200 $88,700 
791-0072-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 14

 0.259

7529 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH VIGLIONE
MICHAEL VIGLIONE
7529 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $256,600 G1  0.258 $345,100 

$256,600 Totals  0.258 $345,100 $88,500 
791-0073-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 15

 0.258

7517 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN SZCZYGIELSKI
IAN SZCZYGIELSKI
7517 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $210,900 G1  0.253 $298,500 

$210,900 Totals  0.253 $298,500 $87,600 
791-0074-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 16

 0.253

7501 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTI L. KNAAK
TIMOTHY L. KNAAK
7501 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $220,800 G1  0.244 $305,800 

$220,800 Totals  0.244 $305,800 $85,000 
791-0075-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.244

7122 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRESSA M. GEBHARDT
ERIC J. GEBHARDT
7122 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$82,200 $223,600 G1  0.236 $305,800 

$223,600 Totals  0.236 $305,800 $82,200 
791-0076-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.236

7138 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAWLOWSKI  DAVID & RUTH ANN RE
7138 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9752

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $227,400 G1  0.242 $311,700 

$227,400 Totals  0.242 $311,700 $84,300 
791-0077-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.242

7202 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRY T. KEMPER
ERIK P. KEMPER
7202 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $225,900 G1  0.248 $312,300 

$225,900 Totals  0.248 $312,300 $86,400 
791-0078-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.248

7226 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA JACOBSEN
ADAM WESTHOFF
7226 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $241,000 G1  0.314 $339,300 

$241,000 Totals  0.314 $339,300 $98,300 
791-0080-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 1

 0.314

7502 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN E. SMITH
DEBORAH L. COHEN-SMITH
7502 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $211,300 G1  0.269 $301,700 

$211,300 Totals  0.269 $301,700 $90,400 
791-0081-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 2

 0.269

7514 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. AREND
PAUL T. AREND
7514 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $239,000 G1  0.264 $328,600 

$239,000 Totals  0.264 $328,600 $89,600 
791-0082-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 3

 0.264

7526 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

PACHUCKI LONGENE & GERALDINE 
G
7526 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $232,800 G1  0.267 $322,900 

$232,800 Totals  0.267 $322,900 $90,100 
791-0083-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 4

 0.267

7538 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER MCKINSTRY
MARK MCKINSTRY
7538 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$90,100 $189,500 G1  0.267 $279,600 

$189,500 Totals  0.267 $279,600 $90,100 
791-0084-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 5

 0.267

7550 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY L. SORENSEN
GARY A. SORENSEN
7550 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $267,300 G1  0.267 $357,400 

$267,300 Totals  0.267 $357,400 $90,100 
791-0085-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 6

 0.267

7562 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. ARMBRUSTER
7562 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $221,400 G1  0.270 $312,000 

$221,400 Totals  0.270 $312,000 $90,600 
791-0086-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 7

 0.270

7574 S 72nd St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. GERLACH
7574 S 72ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $231,500 G1  0.350 $336,000 

$231,500 Totals  0.350 $336,000 $104,500 
791-0087-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 8

 0.350

7126 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER LOWNEY
STEPHANIE LOWNEY
7126 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8958

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $257,100 G1  0.367 $364,600 

$257,100 Totals  0.367 $364,600 $107,500 
791-0089-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 1

 0.367

7431 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN PEPLINSKI
ELIZABETH PEPLINSKI
7431 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9742

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $219,000 G1  0.340 $321,800 

$219,000 Totals  0.340 $321,800 $102,800 
791-0090-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 2

 0.340

7409 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTY K. TRAXEL
THOMAS J. TRAXEL
7409 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,000 $271,100 G1  0.622 $407,100 

$271,100 Totals  0.622 $407,100 $136,000 
791-0091-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 3

 0.622

7625 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN H. PRELOG
7625 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,100 $263,200 G1  0.353 $368,300 

$263,200 Totals  0.353 $368,300 $105,100 
791-0092-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 4

 0.353

7641 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE L. ENGEL
7641 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $188,700 G1  0.366 $296,000 

$188,700 Totals  0.366 $296,000 $107,300 
791-0093-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 5

 0.366

7638 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. WESLEY
7638 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $238,600 G1  0.298 $334,100 

$238,600 Totals  0.298 $334,100 $95,500 
791-0094-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 6

 0.298

7624 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

LEE A. PERSZYK
ROBERT PERSZYK
7624 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $233,100 G1  0.276 $324,800 

$233,100 Totals  0.276 $324,800 $91,700 
791-0095-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 7

 0.276

7610 S 74th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE ZAWACKI
RODNEY ZAWACKI
7610 S 74TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $236,100 G1  0.276 $327,800 

$236,100 Totals  0.276 $327,800 $91,700 
791-0096-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 8

 0.276

7607 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA KOWAL
DONN H. KOWAL
7607 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $244,100 G1  0.298 $339,600 

$244,100 Totals  0.298 $339,600 $95,500 
791-0097-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 9

 0.298

7623 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. ZUEHLKE
7623 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $273,200 G1  0.350 $377,700 

$273,200 Totals  0.350 $377,700 $104,500 
791-0098-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 10

 0.350

7639 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

MILLER DAVID & JEAN - REV TRUS
7639 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,800 $244,300 G1  0.357 $350,100 

$244,300 Totals  0.357 $350,100 $105,800 
791-0099-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 11

 0.357

7642 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA TADEO
RAMON TADEO
7642 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $229,300 G1  0.470 $354,800 

$229,300 Totals  0.470 $354,800 $125,500 
791-0100-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 12

 0.470

7626 S 73rd St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. RICHARD
7626 S 73RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9745

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $258,500 G1  0.396 $371,100 

$258,500 Totals  0.396 $371,100 $112,600 
791-0101-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 13

 0.396

7255 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL E. VAN ERT
7255 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $254,600 G1  0.307 $351,700 

$254,600 Totals  0.307 $351,700 $97,100 
791-0102-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 14

 0.307

7237 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

TASHA D. KOPPLIN
JEFFREY G. KOPPLIN
7237 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $240,700 G1  0.285 $333,900 

$240,700 Totals  0.285 $333,900 $93,200 
791-0103-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES BLK 7 LOT 15

 0.285

7219 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. PELZEK
7219 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $230,300 G1  0.342 $333,500 

$230,300 Totals  0.342 $333,500 $103,200 
791-0105-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.342

7106 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY P. MANCUSO
7106 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $192,400 G1  0.332 $293,800 

$192,400 Totals  0.332 $293,800 $101,400 
791-0106-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 9

 0.332

7569 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

GERALDINE A. MATER
GEORGE C. MATER JR
7569 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,300 $213,400 G1  0.257 $301,700 

$213,400 Totals  0.257 $301,700 $88,300 
791-0107-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 10

 0.257

7561 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN A. MARTIN
CHRISTOPHER T. MARTIN
7561 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $239,600 G1  0.257 $327,900 

$239,600 Totals  0.257 $327,900 $88,300 
791-0108-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 11

 0.257

7549 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA BYRNE
DAVID FOWLER
7549 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $254,000 G1  0.251 $341,300 

$254,000 Totals  0.251 $341,300 $87,300 
791-0109-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 12

 0.251

7541 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN MARCHIANDO
RUSSELL MARCHIANDO
7541 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $223,200 G1  0.251 $310,500 

$223,200 Totals  0.251 $310,500 $87,300 
791-0110-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 13

 0.251

7533 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

IRYNA NEMESH
ANDRIY NEMESH
7533 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $211,500 G1  0.251 $298,800 

$211,500 Totals  0.251 $298,800 $87,300 
791-0111-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 14

 0.251

7525 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

GWEN L. KLAWIEN
EDWARD J. KLAWIEN
7525 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $232,200 G1  0.251 $319,500 

$232,200 Totals  0.251 $319,500 $87,300 
791-0112-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 15

 0.251

7517 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN E. ROBERTS
7517 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $241,400 G1  0.251 $328,700 

$241,400 Totals  0.251 $328,700 $87,300 
791-0113-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 16

 0.251

7509 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS A. LASECKI
7509 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$94,100 $212,000 G1  0.290 $306,100 

$212,000 Totals  0.290 $306,100 $94,100 
791-0114-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 17

 0.290

7501 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANINE JOME
ERIC JOME
7501 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $280,600 G1  0.293 $375,200 

$280,600 Totals  0.293 $375,200 $94,600 
791-0115-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 16

 0.293

7605 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY C. ECKES
JOSEPH A. ECKES
7605 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $202,400 G1  0.318 $301,400 

$202,400 Totals  0.318 $301,400 $99,000 
791-0116-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 17

 0.318

7621 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

JILL S. TOBIN
DAWN R. LOMBARD
4236 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8745

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $218,500 G1  0.304 $315,000 

$218,500 Totals  0.304 $315,000 $96,500 
791-0117-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 7 LOT 18

 0.304

7637 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

LISA GUSTAFSON
MARK GUSTAFSON
7637 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $243,600 G1  0.350 $348,100 

$243,600 Totals  0.350 $348,100 $104,500 
791-0118-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 1

 0.350

7622 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY J. TESCH
ROBERT R. TESCH
7622 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $250,200 G1  0.287 $343,800 

$250,200 Totals  0.287 $343,800 $93,600 
791-0119-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 2

 0.287

7606 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN A. GORMAN-FRELKA
CHRISTOPHER P. FRELKA
7606 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $249,000 G1  0.249 $335,800 

$249,000 Totals  0.249 $335,800 $86,800 
791-0120-001

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 3 & 
OUTLOT 1 OF

 0.249

7103 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOHN FAMILY TRUST DTD 5/15/201
7103 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,000 $278,300 G1  0.284 $371,300 

$278,300 Totals  0.284 $371,300 $93,000 
791-0122-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 1

 0.284

7502 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANICE L. DAMASK
DONALD N. DAMASK
7502 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $199,200 G1  0.250 $286,300 

$199,200 Totals  0.250 $286,300 $87,100 
791-0123-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 2

 0.250

7031 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI STASZEWSKI
7031 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $254,800 G1  0.250 $341,900 

$254,800 Totals  0.250 $341,900 $87,100 
791-0124-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 3

 0.250

7017 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE E. LEWANDOWSKI
7017 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $216,500 G1  0.250 $303,600 

$216,500 Totals  0.250 $303,600 $87,100 
791-0125-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 4

 0.250

7003 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

FOUW C. DE
EDWARD J. DE FOUW
7003 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $227,600 G1  0.273 $318,700 

$227,600 Totals  0.273 $318,700 $91,100 
791-0126-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 5

 0.273

6947 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELINA MORGANO
ANGELINO MORGANO
6947 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $232,500 G1  0.283 $325,400 

$232,500 Totals  0.283 $325,400 $92,900 
791-0127-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 6

 0.283

6935 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKI KNEZEVICH
MICHAEL KNEZEVICH
6935 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $262,500 G1  0.283 $355,400 

$262,500 Totals  0.283 $355,400 $92,900 
791-0128-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 7

 0.283

6923 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA SENK
RICHARD SENK
6923 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,600 $221,600 G1  0.287 $315,200 

$221,600 Totals  0.287 $315,200 $93,600 
791-0129-002

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 8

 0.287

6911 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A. HUGHES
6911 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $266,200 G1  0.244 $351,200 

$266,200 Totals  0.244 $351,200 $85,000 
791-0129-003

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 9

 0.244

7515 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLIE A. IRISH
ROBERT J. IRISH
7515 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $204,300 G1  0.326 $304,700 

$204,300 Totals  0.326 $304,700 $100,400 
791-0131-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 10

 0.326

6908 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEAN L. WILLIAMS
6908 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $213,600 G1  0.267 $303,700 

$213,600 Totals  0.267 $303,700 $90,100 
791-0132-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 11

 0.267

6920 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE L. SELF
KEVIN J. SELF
6920 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $221,200 G1  0.269 $311,600 

$221,200 Totals  0.269 $311,600 $90,400 
791-0133-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 12

 0.269

6932 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA NOWACK
DAVID NOWACK
6932 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,400 $208,000 G1  0.286 $301,400 

$208,000 Totals  0.286 $301,400 $93,400 
791-0134-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 13

 0.286

6944 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSANNE M. HALLETT
6944 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $216,300 G1  0.304 $312,800 

$216,300 Totals  0.304 $312,800 $96,500 
791-0135-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 14

 0.304

7006 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE M. SANFELIPPO
7006 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$98,300 $228,600 G1  0.314 $326,900 

$228,600 Totals  0.314 $326,900 $98,300 
791-0136-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 15

 0.314

7018 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. DE MILIO
7018 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $206,200 G1  0.291 $300,500 

$206,200 Totals  0.291 $300,500 $94,300 
791-0137-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 16

 0.291

7030 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL SADOWSKI
MICHAEL SADOWSKI
7030 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $255,700 G1  0.356 $361,300 

$255,700 Totals  0.356 $361,300 $105,600 
791-0138-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 17

 0.356

7601 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE BROWN
GARY S. BROWN
7601 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $227,400 G1  0.331 $328,600 

$227,400 Totals  0.331 $328,600 $101,200 
791-0139-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 18

 0.331

7609 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL O. JEFFERS
7609 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $236,800 G1  0.270 $327,400 

$236,800 Totals  0.270 $327,400 $90,600 
791-0140-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 19

 0.270

7617 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE LENTZ
JOSEPH LENTZ
7617 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $278,100 G1  0.270 $368,700 

$278,100 Totals  0.270 $368,700 $90,600 
791-0141-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 20

 0.270

7625 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

SHADHA DAHHAM
ATHEER ABBAS
7625 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $261,900 G1  0.273 $353,000 

$261,900 Totals  0.273 $353,000 $91,100 
791-0142-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 21

 0.273

7633 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL GORSKI
RICHARD GORSKI
7633 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,800 $244,800 G1  0.357 $350,600 

$244,800 Totals  0.357 $350,600 $105,800 
791-0143-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 22

 0.357

7641 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY E. GROTH
MELISSA L. GROTH
7641 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $239,800 G1  0.251 $327,100 

$239,800 Totals  0.251 $327,100 $87,300 
791-0144-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 23

 0.251

7649 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY E. POVLICK
NATHAN J. POVLICK
7649 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $276,300 G1  0.274 $367,600 

$276,300 Totals  0.274 $367,600 $91,300 
791-0145-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 24

 0.274

7002 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. BAGLEY
DAVE BAGLEY
7002 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,400 $301,700 G1  0.245 $387,100 

$301,700 Totals  0.245 $387,100 $85,400 
791-0146-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 25

 0.245

7024 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLEMAN PRESTON K - REV TRUST
7024 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $231,500 G1  0.246 $317,200 

$231,500 Totals  0.246 $317,200 $85,700 
791-0147-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 26

 0.246

7104 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY SEROWSKI
KENNETH SEROWSKI
7104 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $235,000 G1  0.277 $326,800 

$235,000 Totals  0.277 $326,800 $91,800 
791-0148-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 27

 0.277

7112 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANITA KIRKEGAARD
STEVEN KIRKEGAARD
7112 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $220,000 G1  0.326 $320,400 

$220,000 Totals  0.326 $320,400 $100,400 
791-0149-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 28

 0.326

7566 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

IRENE D. DEKUTOWSKI
FRANK J. DEKUTOWSKI
7566 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,400 $262,100 G1  0.309 $359,500 

$262,100 Totals  0.309 $359,500 $97,400 
791-0150-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 29

 0.309

7558 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

TAFT  DANIEL L & MARY SUE FAMI
7558 RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9750

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $235,500 G1  0.280 $327,800 

$235,500 Totals  0.280 $327,800 $92,300 
791-0151-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 30

 0.280

7550 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. MIRANDA
JOHN D. SCHMAELZLE
7550 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $232,600 G1  0.277 $324,400 

$232,600 Totals  0.277 $324,400 $91,800 
791-0152-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 31

 0.277

7542 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID HEDGES
7542 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9750

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $236,700 G1  0.267 $326,800 

$236,700 Totals  0.267 $326,800 $90,100 
791-0153-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 32

 0.267

7534 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

JELA GAJIC
PERO GAJIC
7534 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $232,300 G1  0.256 $320,500 

$232,300 Totals  0.256 $320,500 $88,200 
791-0154-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 33

 0.256

7526 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

NAYA N. FABIAN
HECTOR B. FABIAN
7526 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $269,100 G1  0.256 $357,300 

$269,100 Totals  0.256 $357,300 $88,200 
791-0155-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 34

 0.256

7518 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN POPODI
MARK A. POPODI
7518 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $207,200 G1  0.256 $295,400 

$207,200 Totals  0.256 $295,400 $88,200 
791-0156-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 35

 0.256

7510 S Riverview Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARI J. RAFLIK ET AL
7510 S RIVERVIEW RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $213,500 G1  0.299 $309,200 

$213,500 Totals  0.299 $309,200 $95,700 
791-0157-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 1

 0.299

7048 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. BOROWSKI
TIMOTHY J. BOROWSKI
7048 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $246,200 G1  0.248 $332,600 

$246,200 Totals  0.248 $332,600 $86,400 
791-0158-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 2

 0.248

7034 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS G. WEST
7034 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $273,100 G1  0.248 $359,500 

$273,100 Totals  0.248 $359,500 $86,400 
791-0159-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 3

 0.248

7020 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G. SAARI
AMY K. SAARI
7020 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $300,400 G1  0.248 $386,800 

$300,400 Totals  0.248 $386,800 $86,400 
791-0160-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 4

 0.248

7008 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA J. SILVANO
MICHAEL J. SILVANO JR
7008 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $209,800 G1  0.248 $296,200 

$209,800 Totals  0.248 $296,200 $86,400 
791-0161-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 5

 0.248

6952 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. RYAN
5250 W SOUTH COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $209,500 G1  0.248 $295,900 

$209,500 Totals  0.248 $295,900 $86,400 
791-0162-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 6

 0.248

6940 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATRINA M. KIEFER
DEVON Z. MATTHIAS
6940 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $256,600 G1  0.248 $343,000 

$256,600 Totals  0.248 $343,000 $86,400 
791-0163-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 7

 0.248

6928 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN VORMANN
6928 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8920

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,400 $234,800 G1  0.248 $321,200 

$234,800 Totals  0.248 $321,200 $86,400 
791-0164-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 8

 0.248

6916 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L FLUUR IRREVOCABLE 
TRUS
6916 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $241,200 G1  0.248 $327,600 

$241,200 Totals  0.248 $327,600 $86,400 
791-0165-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 9

 0.248

6904 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. TOMATZ
SCOTT D. TOMATZ
6904 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $213,300 G1  0.248 $299,700 

$213,300 Totals  0.248 $299,700 $86,400 
791-0166-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 10

 0.248

6846 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. WEBLER
DALE R. WEBLER
6846 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $227,600 G1  0.248 $314,000 

$227,600 Totals  0.248 $314,000 $86,400 
791-0167-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 11

 0.248

6824 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DORIS J. MILES
DAVID J. MILES
6824 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $199,500 G1  0.296 $294,600 

$199,500 Totals  0.296 $294,600 $95,100 
791-0168-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 12

 0.296

6802 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

RILEY W. MAHR
HEIDI J. MAHR
6802 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $240,600 G1  0.302 $336,800 

$240,600 Totals  0.302 $336,800 $96,200 
791-0169-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 1

 0.302

7660 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. HENSCHEL
7660 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $230,900 G1  0.269 $321,300 

$230,900 Totals  0.269 $321,300 $90,400 
791-0170-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 2

 0.269

7652 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA R. REZUTEK
BENEDICT R. REZUTEK
7652 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,800 $257,500 G1  0.254 $345,300 

$257,500 Totals  0.254 $345,300 $87,800 
791-0171-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 3

 0.254

7644 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

JOY M. ZABLOCKI
7644 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $326,000 G1  0.254 $413,800 

$326,000 Totals  0.254 $413,800 $87,800 
791-0172-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 4

 0.254

7636 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

PAULA ZUEHR
WILLIAM ZUEHR
7636 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $195,000 G1  0.254 $282,800 

$195,000 Totals  0.254 $282,800 $87,800 
791-0173-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 5

 0.254

7628 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA FECHTMEYER
TODD FECHTMEYER
7628 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $222,200 G1  0.254 $310,000 

$222,200 Totals  0.254 $310,000 $87,800 
791-0174-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 6

 0.254

7620 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY HOEBEN
KEVIN R. HOEBEN
7620 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $228,200 G1  0.254 $316,000 

$228,200 Totals  0.254 $316,000 $87,800 
791-0175-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 7

 0.254

7612 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ORTIZ ET AL
7612 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $276,200 G1  0.434 $395,400 

$276,200 Totals  0.434 $395,400 $119,200 
791-0176-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 8

 0.434

6949 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS PHILLIPS
KRISTEN PHILLIPS
6949 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $235,400 G1  0.254 $323,200 

$235,400 Totals  0.254 $323,200 $87,800 
791-0177-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 9

 0.254

6937 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER HANSEN
6937 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,100 $192,900 G1  0.250 $280,000 

$192,900 Totals  0.250 $280,000 $87,100 
791-0178-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 10

 0.250

6925 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN J. JESMOK IV
6925 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $270,300 G1  0.267 $360,400 

$270,300 Totals  0.267 $360,400 $90,100 
791-0179-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 11

 0.267

6913 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE A. LEMMERS
TIMOTHY P. LEMMERS
6913 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $234,400 G1  0.377 $343,600 

$234,400 Totals  0.377 $343,600 $109,200 
791-0180-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 12

 0.377

6901 W Hollow Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN L. ENGEL
JEFFREY J. ENGEL
6901 W HOLLOW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $228,100 G1  0.372 $336,500 

$228,100 Totals  0.372 $336,500 $108,400 
791-0181-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 13

 0.372

7548 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. MIERZEJEWSKI
ANTHONY F. MIERZEJEWSKI
7548 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $216,400 G1  0.254 $304,200 

$216,400 Totals  0.254 $304,200 $87,800 
791-0182-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 14

 0.254

7534 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

JAN MITTELSTADT
GLENN MITTELSTADT
7534 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $230,800 G1  0.234 $312,300 

$230,800 Totals  0.234 $312,300 $81,500 
791-0183-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 15

 0.234

7520 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA FLAHIVE
TERRY M. HUGHES
7520 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $217,200 G1  0.276 $308,900 

$217,200 Totals  0.276 $308,900 $91,700 
791-0184-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 16

 0.276

7506 S 69th St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA M. MACK
JAMES T. MACK
7506 S 69TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 659 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $216,700 G1  0.299 $312,400 

$216,700 Totals  0.299 $312,400 $95,700 
791-0185-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 17

 0.299

7521 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MEGA A. BARTON
JAMES P. BARTON
7521 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $205,400 G1  0.252 $292,900 

$205,400 Totals  0.252 $292,900 $87,500 
791-0186-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 18

 0.252

7533 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHY M. THOME
ERIC J. THOME
7533 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $232,700 G1  0.260 $321,600 

$232,700 Totals  0.260 $321,600 $88,900 
791-0187-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 19

 0.260

7545 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIE WAGNER
DAVID WAGNER
7545 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $301,100 G1  0.326 $401,500 

$301,100 Totals  0.326 $401,500 $100,400 
791-0188-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 20

 0.326

7557 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

LORRAINE REECK
RICHARD REECK
6323 PLEASANT HILL DR
WEST BEND  WI 53095

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $239,000 G1  0.347 $343,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.347 $343,000 $104,000 
791-0189-000

SOUTHVIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 21

 0.347

7571 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H. LENTZ
12629 W BELOIT RD
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $397,500 G1  0.261 $486,500 

$397,500 Totals  0.261 $486,500 $89,000 
791-0190-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 1

 0.261

7147 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESE HANNEMAN
MICHAEL HANNEMAN
7147 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $323,400 G1  0.261 $412,400 

$323,400 Totals  0.261 $412,400 $89,000 
791-0191-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 2

 0.261

7157 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL JOHN LYNCH
MEGAN ELIZABETH LYNCH
7157 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8993

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$89,000 $296,100 G1  0.261 $385,100 

$296,100 Totals  0.261 $385,100 $89,000 
791-0192-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 3

 0.261

7205 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENEE FULLER
CHRISTOPHER FULLER
7205 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $296,300 G1  0.261 $385,300 

$296,300 Totals  0.261 $385,300 $89,000 
791-0193-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 4

 0.261

7219 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNA B. LOWER
7219 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $379,900 G1  0.261 $468,900 

$379,900 Totals  0.261 $468,900 $89,000 
791-0194-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 5

 0.261

7233 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY F. SMIEJA
7233 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $351,700 G1  0.261 $440,700 

$351,700 Totals  0.261 $440,700 $89,000 
791-0195-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 6

 0.261

7247 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELIKA HENSLEY
DAVID HENSLEY
7247 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $360,100 G1  0.261 $449,100 

$360,100 Totals  0.261 $449,100 $89,000 
791-0196-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 7

 0.261

7307 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATIE L. VALLEE
7307 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $353,900 G1  0.261 $442,900 

$353,900 Totals  0.261 $442,900 $89,000 
791-0197-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 8

 0.261

7321 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUE E. ASIK
BRIAN P. ASIK
7321 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $364,100 G1  0.261 $453,100 

$364,100 Totals  0.261 $453,100 $89,000 
791-0198-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 9

 0.261

7335 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  PETERS  JAMES L & KE
PETERS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
7335 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 661 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,200 $326,500 G1  0.342 $429,700 

$326,500 Totals  0.342 $429,700 $103,200 
791-0199-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 10

 0.342

7349 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN L. GOERTZ
7349 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $345,100 G1  0.238 $428,000 

$345,100 Totals  0.238 $428,000 $82,900 
791-0200-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 11

 0.238

7411 W Woodbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA L. LEFEBER
PAUL F. LEFEBER
7411 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $311,500 G1  0.335 $413,400 

$311,500 Totals  0.335 $413,400 $101,900 
791-0201-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 12

 0.335

7425 W Woodbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

QIN S. BOUTON
TODD A. BOUTON
7425 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $262,200 G1  0.428 $380,300 

$262,200 Totals  0.428 $380,300 $118,100 
791-0202-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 13

 0.428

7439 W Woodbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. DIFUCCIA
7439 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $275,900 G1  0.396 $388,500 

$275,900 Totals  0.396 $388,500 $112,600 
791-0203-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 14

 0.396

7440 W Woodbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. CANALES
RICHARD A. PANKOWSKI
7440 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $314,400 G1  0.241 $398,400 

$314,400 Totals  0.241 $398,400 $84,000 
791-0204-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 15

 0.241

7428 W Woodbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEST DONALD S & MARY M - FAM I
7428 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $371,700 G1  0.295 $466,700 

$371,700 Totals  0.295 $466,700 $95,000 
791-0205-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 16

 0.295

7420 W Woodbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA S. GUYER
PHILLIP M. GUYER
7420 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,700 $333,900 G1  0.305 $430,600 

$333,900 Totals  0.305 $430,600 $96,700 
791-0206-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 17

 0.305

7406 W Woodbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. MISSURELLI
MARK F. MISSURELLI
7406 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $294,400 G1  0.292 $388,800 

$294,400 Totals  0.292 $388,800 $94,400 
791-0207-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 18

 0.292

7350 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSANNE JABLONOWSKI
BRIAN S. JABLONOWSKI
7350 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $394,900 G1  0.265 $484,600 

$394,900 Totals  0.265 $484,600 $89,700 
791-0208-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 19

 0.265

7336 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA M. NOWAK
KURT A. NOWAK
7336 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $430,300 G1  0.265 $520,000 

$430,300 Totals  0.265 $520,000 $89,700 
791-0209-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 20

 0.265

7322 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. ZASTROW
PAUL T. ZASTROW
7322 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $352,800 G1  0.265 $442,500 

$352,800 Totals  0.265 $442,500 $89,700 
791-0210-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 21

 0.265

7308 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

AIMEE A. DUTKIEWICZ
DAVID J. DUTKIEWICZ
7308 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $291,400 G1  0.265 $381,100 

$291,400 Totals  0.265 $381,100 $89,700 
791-0211-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 22

 0.265

7248 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON BYRNE
7248 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $277,100 G1  0.265 $366,800 

$277,100 Totals  0.265 $366,800 $89,700 
791-0212-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 23

 0.265

7234 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARYANN E. PROCHNOW
RICHARD A. PROCHNOW
7234 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 663 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,700 $364,800 G1  0.265 $454,500 

$364,800 Totals  0.265 $454,500 $89,700 
791-0213-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 24

 0.265

7220 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELIN WORZELLA
JOSEPH E. WORZELLA
7220 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $337,600 G1  0.367 $445,100 

$337,600 Totals  0.367 $445,100 $107,500 
791-0214-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 25

 0.367

7206 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

TONYA MOMMAERTS
JEROME M. MOMMAERTS JR
7206 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $300,200 G1  0.324 $400,200 

$300,200 Totals  0.324 $400,200 $100,000 
791-0215-000

WOODBURY ESTATES LOT 26

 0.324

7148 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN A. VAGNINI
LISA M. FLOETER
7148 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $337,100 G1  0.311 $434,800 

$337,100 Totals  0.311 $434,800 $97,700 
791-0216-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 27

 0.311

7556 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

LUFTI E. QUTOUM
EMAD L. QUTOUM
7556 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $470,100 G1  0.316 $568,700 

$470,100 Totals  0.316 $568,700 $98,600 
791-0217-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 28

 0.316

7534 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

REYNA C. HERNANDEZ
CHRISTOPHER L. TOWNSEND JR
7534 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $409,500 G1  0.315 $507,900 

$409,500 Totals  0.315 $507,900 $98,400 
791-0218-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 29

 0.315

7517 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R. CODE
KELLY A. BENTFIELD
7517 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $369,000 G1  0.277 $460,800 

$369,000 Totals  0.277 $460,800 $91,800 
791-0219-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 30

 0.277

7501 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAQUELE G. MANKE
ERIC A. MANKE
7501 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$84,300 $319,900 G1  0.242 $404,200 

$319,900 Totals  0.242 $404,200 $84,300 
791-0220-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 31

 0.242

7502 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE J. GITTER
MICHAEL L. GITTER
7502 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $327,700 G1  0.253 $415,300 

$327,700 Totals  0.253 $415,300 $87,600 
791-0221-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 32

 0.253

7448 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. NOWAK
JONATHAN NOWAK
7448 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $555,600 G1  0.336 $657,700 

$555,600 Totals  0.336 $657,700 $102,100 
791-0222-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 33

 0.336

7424 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

HENRY P. FONS
LIDIA M. FONS
7424 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $399,700 G1  0.349 $504,100 

$399,700 Totals  0.349 $504,100 $104,400 
791-0223-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 34

 0.349

7396 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

KELLY E. MOLINA
MARCO M. MOLINA
7396 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $318,300 G1  0.329 $419,200 

$318,300 Totals  0.329 $419,200 $100,900 
791-0224-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 35

 0.329

7374 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

SHARON D. COULTER
7374 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $343,200 G1  0.300 $439,000 

$343,200 Totals  0.300 $439,000 $95,800 
791-0225-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 36

 0.300

7342 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA M. DEKKER
DENNIS A. DEKKER
7342 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $449,500 G1  0.282 $542,200 

$449,500 Totals  0.282 $542,200 $92,700 
791-0226-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 37

 0.282

7320 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. GRONSETH
DANIEL J. GRONSETH
7320 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$90,100 $397,500 G1  0.267 $487,600 

$397,500 Totals  0.267 $487,600 $90,100 
791-0227-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 38

 0.267

7288 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER M. SCHMIDT
DAVID J. SCHMIDT
7288 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $385,600 G1  0.267 $475,700 

$385,600 Totals  0.267 $475,700 $90,100 
791-0228-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 39

 0.267

7266 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

THERESA DIRIENZO
JOSEPH DIRIENZO
7266 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $361,900 G1  0.267 $452,000 

$361,900 Totals  0.267 $452,000 $90,100 
791-0229-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.267

7244 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

HATHAWAY TRUST DTD 5/9/2002
7244 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $327,400 G1  0.270 $418,000 

$327,400 Totals  0.270 $418,000 $90,600 
791-0230-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.270

7222 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J. LASOCKI
7222 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $366,200 G1  0.317 $465,000 

$366,200 Totals  0.317 $465,000 $98,800 
791-0231-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.317

7221 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

ABIGAIL E. UTECHT
JEFFERY S. UTECHT
7221 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $534,700 G1  0.326 $635,100 

$534,700 Totals  0.326 $635,100 $100,400 
791-0232-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.326

7243 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

LORI HISLOP-KACZMAREK
DAVID G. KACZMAREK
7243 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $433,500 G1  0.317 $532,300 

$433,500 Totals  0.317 $532,300 $98,800 
791-0233-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 44

 0.317

7267 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE M. VAN AACKEN
PAUL BIELINSKI
7267 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 666 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,600 $364,400 G1  0.545 $497,000 

$364,400 Totals  0.545 $497,000 $132,600 
791-0234-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 45

 0.545

7319 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

BETSY BANNIER
JOHNNIE C. BANNIER JR
7319 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $339,100 G1  0.593 $473,800 

$339,100 Totals  0.593 $473,800 $134,700 
791-0235-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 46

 0.593

7341 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

WEINANDT DENNIS & PAMELA - REV
7341 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,600 $419,100 G1  0.488 $547,700 

$419,100 Totals  0.488 $547,700 $128,600 
791-0236-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 47

 0.488

7383 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

DANA NAMOWICZ
RANDALL NEU
7383 W PINEBERRY RDG
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $439,500 G1  0.475 $565,800 

$439,500 Totals  0.475 $565,800 $126,300 
791-0237-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 48

 0.475

7407 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY L. SEAY
THOMAS C. SEAY
7407 W PINEBERRY RDG
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $499,800 G1  0.403 $613,600 

$499,800 Totals  0.403 $613,600 $113,800 
791-0238-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 49

 0.403

7429 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

JODIE J. FAUST-JACOMET
JAY G. JACOMET
7429 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $439,000 G1  0.416 $555,000 

$439,000 Totals  0.416 $555,000 $116,000 
791-0239-001

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 50 & CSM NO 
5990 SW 10

 0.416

7461 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

BLERTA FETO
LANDI FETO
7461 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $361,900 G1  0.410 $476,900 

$361,900 Totals  0.410 $476,900 $115,000 
791-0240-001

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 51 & OUTLOT 
1 OF CSM NO

 0.410

7483 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA MAZZA
CHARLES MAZZA
7483 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$82,200 $340,300 G1  0.236 $422,500 

$340,300 Totals  0.236 $422,500 $82,200 
791-0241-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 52

 0.236

7511 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

ROSANNE EDWARDS
KENNETH EDWARDS
7511 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $328,700 G1  0.276 $420,400 

$328,700 Totals  0.276 $420,400 $91,700 
791-0242-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 53

 0.276

7533 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. ARTYMIUK
DAVID J. ARTYMIUK
7533 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,800 $360,100 G1  0.380 $469,900 

$360,100 Totals  0.380 $469,900 $109,800 
791-0243-000

WOODBURY ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 54

 0.380

7555 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA A. LE CLOUX
7555 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $413,400 G1  0.371 $521,600 

$413,400 Totals  0.371 $521,600 $108,200 
791-0244-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 1

 0.371

7635 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

TINA A. MCAULIFFE
7635 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $360,600 G1  0.349 $465,000 

$360,600 Totals  0.349 $465,000 $104,400 
791-0245-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 2

 0.349

6822 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. JEFFERS
JOHN J. JEFFERS
6822 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $319,100 G1  0.300 $414,900 

$319,100 Totals  0.300 $414,900 $95,800 
791-0246-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 3

 0.300

6854 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SALVADOR V. ACUNA
FLORY JEREZ
6854 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $409,000 G1  0.419 $525,600 

$409,000 Totals  0.419 $525,600 $116,600 
791-0247-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 4

 0.419

6886 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARA C. DORR
BRANDON K. DORR
6886 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,200 $432,600 G1  0.377 $541,800 

$432,600 Totals  0.377 $541,800 $109,200 
791-0248-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 5

 0.377

6918 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDERSON FAMILY TRUST
ATTN CHRIS I & CHRISTINE E AND
6918 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9036

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,400 $400,000 G1  0.286 $493,400 

$400,000 Totals  0.286 $493,400 $93,400 
791-0249-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 6

 0.286

6950 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD JOSEPH ET AL
6950 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $410,600 G1  0.324 $510,600 

$410,600 Totals  0.324 $510,600 $100,000 
791-0250-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 7

 0.324

6982 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. TRUAX
6982 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $454,200 G1  0.397 $566,900 

$454,200 Totals  0.397 $566,900 $112,700 
791-0251-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 8

 0.397

6997 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SALLY C. AGGER
6997 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $508,400 G1  0.430 $626,900 

$508,400 Totals  0.430 $626,900 $118,500 
791-0252-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 9

 0.430

6965 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLY MONTGOMERY
STEPHEN L. MONTGOMERY
6965 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $578,000 G1  0.470 $703,500 

$578,000 Totals  0.470 $703,500 $125,500 
791-0253-000

WILDWOOD CREEK LOT 10

 0.470

6933 W Wildwood Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

LATHA MARUDAMUTHU
MANIVANNAN NALLAIYAN
6933 W WILDWOOD CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $336,600 G1  0.302 $432,800 

$336,600 Totals  0.302 $432,800 $96,200 
791-0258-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.302

6948 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. KUTELLA
MARK L. KUTELLA
6948 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 669 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,300 $370,700 G1  0.297 $466,000 

$370,700 Totals  0.297 $466,000 $95,300 
791-0259-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.297

6952 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARC E. MACHUT
6952 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $493,500 G1  0.322 $593,200 

$493,500 Totals  0.322 $593,200 $99,700 
791-0260-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.322

6966 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

UPMA GUPTA
KAMALA K. BANSAL
6966 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,800 $480,000 G1  0.346 $583,800 

$480,000 Totals  0.346 $583,800 $103,800 
791-0261-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.346

6961 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. MAYER
KEITH E. MAYER
6961 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $298,000 G1  0.340 $400,800 

$298,000 Totals  0.340 $400,800 $102,800 
791-0262-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.340

6935 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. SZPEK
FRANK R. SZPEK JR
6935 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $383,100 G1  0.357 $488,900 

$383,100 Totals  0.357 $488,900 $105,800 
791-0263-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.357

6909 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

DARINKA SEVER
NIKOLA SEVER
6909 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $366,200 G1  0.344 $469,700 

$366,200 Totals  0.344 $469,700 $103,500 
791-0264-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.344

7719 S Pineberry Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA KLEIN
MICHAEL KLEIN
7719 S PINEBERRY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $308,400 G1  0.371 $416,600 

$308,400 Totals  0.371 $416,600 $108,200 
791-0265-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.371

7737 S Pineberry Ct

Acres:Section: 

FLUNKER KELLY J - REV TRUST
7737 W PINEBERRY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,000 $410,900 G1  0.341 $513,900 

$410,900 Totals  0.341 $513,900 $103,000 
791-0266-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.341

7749 S Pineberry Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA C. VARELA
MITCHELL A. VARELA
7749 W PINEBERRY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $406,300 G1  0.335 $508,200 

$406,300 Totals  0.335 $508,200 $101,900 
791-0267-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.335

7752 S Pineberry Ct

Acres:Section: 

HARTWIG LINDA J - REV TRUST 19
7752 S PINEBERRY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $290,000 G1  0.341 $393,000 

$290,000 Totals  0.341 $393,000 $103,000 
791-0268-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.341

7738 S Pineberry Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. QURESHI
KHURRAM QURESHI
5198 COOPER CT
RANCHO CUCAMONGA  CA 91739

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $319,200 G1  0.314 $417,500 

$319,200 Totals  0.314 $417,500 $98,300 
791-0269-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.314

7724 S Pineberry Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICKIE WONG
BRENT WONG
7724 S PINEBERRY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $314,100 G1  0.344 $417,600 

$314,100 Totals  0.344 $417,600 $103,500 
791-0270-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.344

6849 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

KAUSHIKA B. PATEL
BHAVESH N. PATEL
6849 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $376,300 G1  0.320 $475,600 

$376,300 Totals  0.320 $475,600 $99,300 
791-0271-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.320

6825 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

PRABHAVATHI LIVING TRUST
MADHAVARAO MURIKIPUDI
6825 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $298,400 G1  0.344 $401,900 

$298,400 Totals  0.344 $401,900 $103,500 
791-0272-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.344

6801 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN N. ZENK
DOMINIC J. ROSSO
6801 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,500 $381,200 G1  0.344 $484,700 

$381,200 Totals  0.344 $484,700 $103,500 
791-0273-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.344

7719 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

GOLLER CHRISTOPHER & AMY - LIV
7719 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $345,100 G1  0.344 $448,600 

$345,100 Totals  0.344 $448,600 $103,500 
791-0274-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.344

7737 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH B. FRETS
7737 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $364,500 G1  0.355 $469,900 

$364,500 Totals  0.355 $469,900 $105,400 
791-0275-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.355

7751 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

HYERAN KANG
BUMCHAN LEE
7751 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $379,800 G1  0.300 $475,600 

$379,800 Totals  0.300 $475,600 $95,800 
791-0276-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.300

7128 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A SLATER AND SHEILA K SL
7128 WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $394,600 G1  0.349 $499,000 

$394,600 Totals  0.349 $499,000 $104,400 
791-0277-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.349

7130 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA NICHOLSON
TIMOTHY NICHOLSON
7130 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $341,700 G1  0.386 $452,500 

$341,700 Totals  0.386 $452,500 $110,800 
791-0278-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.386

7136 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN E. STEFANSKI
JUSTIN D. STEFANSKI
7136 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $305,800 G1  0.331 $407,000 

$305,800 Totals  0.331 $407,000 $101,200 
791-0279-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.331

7140 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULA L. WECKMAN
MICHAEL J. WECKMAN
7140 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$84,000 $354,200 G1  0.241 $438,200 

$354,200 Totals  0.241 $438,200 $84,000 
791-0280-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.241

7007 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN K. STENMARK
NILES G. STENMARK
7007 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $354,300 G1  0.255 $442,300 

$354,300 Totals  0.255 $442,300 $88,000 
791-0281-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.255

6995 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALECIA M. JASPER
6995 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $356,800 G1  0.300 $452,600 

$356,800 Totals  0.300 $452,600 $95,800 
791-0282-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.300

7010 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. LIMA
7010 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $323,300 G1  0.260 $412,200 

$323,300 Totals  0.260 $412,200 $88,900 
791-0283-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.260

7140 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

NANCY GUELDNER
JAY GUELDNER
7140 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $323,900 G1  0.309 $421,300 

$323,900 Totals  0.309 $421,300 $97,400 
791-0284-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.309

7135 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE F. DUCHARME
7135 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $318,400 G1  0.297 $413,700 

$318,400 Totals  0.297 $413,700 $95,300 
791-0285-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.297

7129 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. WAKEMAN
EVAN R. ANDREW
7129 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $311,200 G1  0.273 $402,300 

$311,200 Totals  0.273 $402,300 $91,100 
791-0286-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.273

7116 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHY A. LENGYEL
ROBERT W. LENGYEL
7116 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 673 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,000 $362,600 G1  0.295 $457,600 

$362,600 Totals  0.295 $457,600 $95,000 
791-0287-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.295

7120 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

KHALIL J. AUDI
ODEH K. AUDI
7120 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $368,600 G1  0.311 $466,300 

$368,600 Totals  0.311 $466,300 $97,700 
791-0288-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.311

7049 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI NASI
7049 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $332,200 G1  0.294 $427,000 

$332,200 Totals  0.294 $427,000 $94,800 
791-0289-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.294

6977 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE KIN
GERALD KIN
6977 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $328,800 G1  0.308 $426,000 

$328,800 Totals  0.308 $426,000 $97,200 
791-0290-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.308

6965 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M. BELLINO JR
MARYJO CHMIEL
6965 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $372,100 G1  0.308 $469,300 

$372,100 Totals  0.308 $469,300 $97,200 
791-0291-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 5 LOT 6

 0.308

6953 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

WEBBER  BARBARA TLACHAC - FAM 
WEBBER THOMAS C - FAM LIV TR
6953 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $462,500 G1  0.358 $568,400 

$462,500 Totals  0.358 $568,400 $105,900 
791-0293-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 1

 0.358

7147 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

HAASE  JOSHUA W SR & ALICIA M 
7147 W PINEBERRY RDG
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8566

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $359,800 G1  0.411 $475,000 

$359,800 Totals  0.411 $475,000 $115,200 
791-0294-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 2

 0.411

7125 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

UMBER CHAUDARY
UMER DAR
7125 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,300 $319,200 G1  0.343 $422,500 

$319,200 Totals  0.343 $422,500 $103,300 
791-0295-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 3

 0.343

7117 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE PEPPLER
ROBERT PEPPLER
7117 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $519,300 G1  0.314 $617,600 

$519,300 Totals  0.314 $617,600 $98,300 
791-0296-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 4

 0.314

7111 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. IWANSKI
THOMAS IWANSKI
7111 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $518,600 G1  0.298 $614,100 

$518,600 Totals  0.298 $614,100 $95,500 
791-0297-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 5

 0.298

7101 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOURITA GOBRAIL
SHERIF N. GOBRAIL
7101 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $470,600 G1  0.349 $575,000 

$470,600 Totals  0.349 $575,000 $104,400 
791-0298-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES BLK 6 LOT 6

 0.349

7089 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD F. WRIGHT JR
7089 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,300 $415,200 G1  3.100 $590,500 

$415,200 Totals  3.100 $590,500 $175,300 
791-0299-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8130 SW 1/4 SEC 
10-5-21 LOT 1

 3.100

7110 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

STARR LIVING TRUST DTD 9/8/98 
ATTN TIMOTHY F & MARY L STARR 
7110 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $325,200 G1  0.450 $447,200 

$325,200 Totals  0.450 $447,200 $122,000 
791-0302-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 1 2 3 AND OUTLOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.450

6988 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. SAWINSKI
JEFFREY D. SAWINSKI
6988 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $366,100 G1  0.501 $496,800 

$366,100 Totals  0.501 $496,800 $130,700 
791-0303-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 1 2 3 AND OUTLOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.501

6940 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

LAURA E. MURRAY
CASEY E. MURRAY
6940 W PINEBERRY RDG
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,400 $323,400 G1  0.481 $450,800 

$323,400 Totals  0.481 $450,800 $127,400 
791-0304-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 1 2 3 AND OUTLOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.481

6910 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

SARAH BEST
DEREK BEST
6910 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $602,300 G1  0.408 $716,900 

$602,300 Totals  0.408 $716,900 $114,600 
791-0305-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 1 2 3 AND OUTLOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.408

6850 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MARCINIAK
6850 W PINEBERRY RDG
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8563

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $385,800 G1  0.388 $497,000 

$385,800 Totals  0.388 $497,000 $111,200 
791-0306-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 1 2 3 AND OUTLOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.388

6824 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

KAREN R. LAPORTE
ANTHONY M. LAPORTE
6824 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $340,500 G1  0.408 $455,100 

$340,500 Totals  0.408 $455,100 $114,600 
791-0307-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 1 2 3 AND OUTLOT 1 OF BLOCK 1

 0.408

6800 W Pineberry Ridge

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA C. KOLB
6800 W PINEBERRY RIDGE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $454,900 G1  0.291 $549,200 

$454,900 Totals  0.291 $549,200 $94,300 
791-0308-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES ADDN NO 1 SW 1/4 SEC 
10-5-21 LOT 7 BLK 5

 0.291

6941 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHWETA JAIN
ASHISH K. JAIN
6941 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $398,100 G1  0.335 $500,000 

$398,100 Totals  0.335 $500,000 $101,900 
791-0309-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES ADDN NO 1 SW 1/4 SEC 
10-5-21 LOT 8 BLK 5

 0.335

6929 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. KAPCZYNSKI
JOEL P. KAPCZYNSKI
6929 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $440,000 G1  0.360 $546,300 

$440,000 Totals  0.360 $546,300 $106,300 
791-0310-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES ADDN NO 1 SW 1/4 SEC 
10-5-21 LOT 9 BLK 5

 0.360

7098 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. JAZWIECKI
MARK W. JAZWIECKI
7098 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,600 $393,800 G1  0.310 $491,400 

$393,800 Totals  0.310 $491,400 $97,600 
791-0311-000

ROBINWOOD ESTATES ADDN NO 1 SW 1/4 SEC 
10-5-21 LOT 10 BLK 5

 0.310

7108 W Woodbury Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE E. KACZMARSKI
ROBERT M. KACZMARSKI
7108 W WOODBURY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$183,200 $330,800 G1  3.820 $514,000 

$330,800 Totals  3.820 $514,000 $183,200 
791-9978-003

CSM NO 5951 SW 10 21 PARCEL 1

 3.820

7677 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DENASHA SCOTT
GEORGE T. CHARNECKI
7677 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,500 $572,200 G1  0.864 $718,700 

$572,200 Totals  0.864 $718,700 $146,500 
791-9978-004

CSM NO 5951 SW 10 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.864

7679 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. PAUL
C/O SHAWN PAUL
N4316 JOE'S LN
MEDFORD, WI 54451

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $210,200 G1  0.482 $337,700 

$210,200 Totals  0.482 $337,700 $127,500 
791-9979-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3915 SW 10 5 21 LOT 1

 0.482

7630 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON OLSON
7630 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $239,600 G1  0.336 $341,700 

$239,600 Totals  0.336 $341,700 $102,100 
791-9979-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3915 SW 10 5 21 LOT 2

 0.336

7501 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A. TRAPP
7501 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,400 $209,500 G1  0.999 $361,900 

$209,500 Totals  0.999 $361,900 $152,400 
791-9980-000

S 160 FT OF W 272.30 FT OF NW QUAR OF SW 10 5 
21 EXC W

 0.999

7650 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. GRISE
ROBERT C. GRISE
7650 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $223,100 G1  0.525 $354,900 

$223,100 Totals  0.525 $354,900 $131,800 
791-9983-001

CSM NO 5990 SW 10 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.525

7800 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS SANDOVAL
7800 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$147,200 $193,300 G1  0.880 $340,500 

$193,300 Totals  0.880 $340,500 $147,200 
791-9984-000

N 84.42 FT OF S 549 FT OF W 516 FT OF SW 10 5 21 
EXC W

 0.880

7814 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MAGALY S. SPIDELL
1301 W PUETZ RD
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.880 $0 

$0 Totals  0.880 $0 $0 
791-9985-000

N 84.58 FT OF S 464.58 FT OF W 516 FT OF SW 10 5 
21 EXC

 0.880

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  3.000 $0 

$0 Totals  3.000 $0 $0 
791-9986-000

W 516 FT OF S 380 FT OF SW 10 5 21 EXC PTS FOR 
STS CONT

 3.000

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,600 $600 G1  5.580 $160,200 

$600 Totals  5.580 $160,200 $159,600 
791-9987-000

E 497 FT OF W 1013 FT OF S 549 FT OF SW 10 5 21 
EXC S

 5.580

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL RIDGE  LLC
7731 FREELAND CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,300 $252,000 G1  1.630 $411,300 

$252,000 Totals  1.630 $411,300 $159,300 
791-9988-000

W 114.60 FT OF E 312.60 FT OF S 660.79 FT OF W 
HALF OF

 1.630

7230 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIC M. MELSHELMER
7230 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,000 $329,600 G1  1.880 $491,600 

$329,600 Totals  1.880 $491,600 $162,000 
791-9989-000

THE W 132 FT OF THE E 1523.4 FT OF TH S 660.79 
FT OF SW

 1.880

7220 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

JILL S. SCHWEITZER
SCOTT C. SCHWEITZER
7220 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,200 $0 G1  0.940 $10,200 

$0 Totals  0.940 $10,200 $10,200 
791-9990-000

E 66 FT OF S 660.79 FT OF W HALF OF SW 10 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.940

7210 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEREK T. DUNLAP
7130 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$162,300 $220,200 G1  1.900 $382,500 

$220,200 Totals  1.900 $382,500 $162,300 
791-9991-000

COM IN S LI 1192.20 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 10 5 21 
TH N

 1.900

7130 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEREK T. DUNLAP
7130 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $216,800 G1  0.236 $299,000 

$216,800 Totals  0.236 $299,000 $82,200 
791-9996-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4174 SW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.236

7021 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

HANI R. AHMAD
7021 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $365,500 G1  0.358 $471,400 

$365,500 Totals  0.358 $471,400 $105,900 
791-9996-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4174 SW 10 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.358

7676 S 70th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. BRUNELL
STEVEN A. BRUNELL
7676 S 70TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,300 $0 G1  0.010 $2,300 

$0 Totals  0.010 $2,300 $2,300 
791-9996-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4174 SW 10 5 21 
OUTLOT 2

 0.010

W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEYERSON  EDWARD ETAL
GERALD ARBITURE
6119 W FOND DU LAC AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53218

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,800 $193,400 G1  0.710 $333,200 

$193,400 Totals  0.710 $333,200 $139,800 
791-9998-000

COM IN S LI 542.40 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 10 5 21 
TH W

 0.710

6920 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES B. WEEKS
6920 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $237,100 G1  0.269 $327,500 

$237,100 Totals  0.269 $327,500 $90,400 
792-0001-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.269

7855 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

FALAH H. HESNAWI
HANAN L. JUMAILI
7855 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $293,200 G1  0.228 $372,700 

$293,200 Totals  0.228 $372,700 $79,500 
792-0002-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.228

7839 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN MYERS
ANTHONY MYERS
7839 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$79,500 $293,800 G1  0.228 $373,300 

$293,800 Totals  0.228 $373,300 $79,500 
792-0003-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.228

7823 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA A. SAMMONS
SAMMONS W. ROBERT JAMES
7823 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $274,000 G1  0.240 $357,600 

$274,000 Totals  0.240 $357,600 $83,600 
792-0004-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.240

7807 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA UNDERWOOD
CHRISTOPHER UNDERWOOD
7807 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $268,200 G1  0.278 $360,200 

$268,200 Totals  0.278 $360,200 $92,000 
792-0005-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.278

7755 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRY F. PERALES
BENJAMIN D. PERALES
7755 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $333,200 G1  0.259 $421,900 

$333,200 Totals  0.259 $421,900 $88,700 
792-0006-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.259

7737 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE KEANE
RICHARD KEANE
7737 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $296,500 G1  0.252 $384,000 

$296,500 Totals  0.252 $384,000 $87,500 
792-0007-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.252

7719 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH KANIEWSKI
BRUCE S. KANIEWSKI
7719 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $261,500 G1  0.250 $348,600 

$261,500 Totals  0.250 $348,600 $87,100 
792-0008-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.250

7701 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARANOWSKI JOHN & TERESA - REV
7701 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $242,200 G1  0.283 $335,100 

$242,200 Totals  0.283 $335,100 $92,900 
792-0009-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.283

7683 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. ROMINE
7683 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,100 $362,300 G1  0.336 $464,400 

$362,300 Totals  0.336 $464,400 $102,100 
792-0010-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.336

7548 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

REBEKAH A. STUCKART
KENNETH J. STUCKART
7548 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $264,900 G1  0.376 $374,000 

$264,900 Totals  0.376 $374,000 $109,100 
792-0011-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.376

7536 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

LIEN T. TRAN
TUAN N. TRAN
7536 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,500 $316,900 G1  0.327 $417,400 

$316,900 Totals  0.327 $417,400 $100,500 
792-0012-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.327

7524 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY A. DAWES
7524 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $270,500 G1  0.295 $365,500 

$270,500 Totals  0.295 $365,500 $95,000 
792-0013-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.295

7512 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

TODD M WILLIAMS AND MICHELLE R
7512 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.928 $0 

$0 Totals  0.928 $0 $0 
792-0014-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 1 OUTLOT 1

 0.928

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FAITH COMMUNITY CHURCH  INC
5005 W LOOMIS RD #102
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $289,100 G1  0.290 $383,200 

$289,100 Totals  0.290 $383,200 $94,100 
792-0015-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.290

7856 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORA STUESSI
BERNHARD STUESSI III
7856 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $279,800 G1  0.262 $369,000 

$279,800 Totals  0.262 $369,000 $89,200 
792-0016-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.262

7838 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA LOCKEN
DENNIS LOCKEN
7838 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,900 $324,000 G1  0.289 $417,900 

$324,000 Totals  0.289 $417,900 $93,900 
792-0017-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.289

7820 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP MILLER
LYNNE MILLER
7820 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $296,400 G1  0.277 $388,200 

$296,400 Totals  0.277 $388,200 $91,800 
792-0018-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.277

7802 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNE A. LUBNIEWSKI
7802 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $276,600 G1  0.276 $368,300 

$276,600 Totals  0.276 $368,300 $91,700 
792-0019-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.276

7752 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN A. MILLET
SONJI U. MILLET
7752 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $270,200 G1  0.252 $357,700 

$270,200 Totals  0.252 $357,700 $87,500 
792-0020-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.252

7728 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAHAR S. BITAR
WAFA A. ELQAQ
7728 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$73,500 $258,700 G1  0.211 $332,200 

$258,700 Totals  0.211 $332,200 $73,500 
792-0021-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.211

7704 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY NORDEN
7704 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $260,700 G1  0.260 $349,600 

$260,700 Totals  0.260 $349,600 $88,900 
792-0022-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.260

7553 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

ANTONETA MUCODEMI
MUCODEMI ISA
7553 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $256,600 G1  0.257 $344,900 

$256,600 Totals  0.257 $344,900 $88,300 
792-0023-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.257

7529 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

CARI B. DELURY
RUSSELL DELURY
7529 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $282,200 G1  0.234 $363,700 

$282,200 Totals  0.234 $363,700 $81,500 
792-0024-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.234

7517 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SARA A. SCHERBERT
ROBERT J. SCHERBERT
7517 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $392,500 G1  0.333 $494,100 

$392,500 Totals  0.333 $494,100 $101,600 
792-0025-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.333

7867 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY S. HERSH
7867 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $257,400 G1  0.234 $338,900 

$257,400 Totals  0.234 $338,900 $81,500 
792-0026-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.234

7855 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA D. KUBACKI
7855 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $274,200 G1  0.234 $355,700 

$274,200 Totals  0.234 $355,700 $81,500 
792-0027-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.234

7843 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. JENSEN
KAJ-MICHAEL JENSEN
7843 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,700 $306,900 G1  0.374 $415,600 

$306,900 Totals  0.374 $415,600 $108,700 
792-0028-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.374

8247 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER W. PIOTROWSKI
1823 W MANGOLD AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $266,300 G1  0.399 $379,400 

$266,300 Totals  0.399 $379,400 $113,100 
792-0029-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.399

8233 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM C. CRAY JR
8233 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $307,100 G1  0.455 $429,900 

$307,100 Totals  0.455 $429,900 $122,800 
792-0030-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.455

8219 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. KATZMAN
8219 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,800 $319,300 G1  0.340 $422,100 

$319,300 Totals  0.340 $422,100 $102,800 
792-0031-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.340

8205 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE BECKER
JOSEF BECKER JR
7188 W OLD LOOMIS RD
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $282,100 G1  0.299 $377,800 

$282,100 Totals  0.299 $377,800 $95,700 
792-0032-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.299

8153 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAYR FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST 
DA
8034 BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $269,900 G1  0.254 $357,700 

$269,900 Totals  0.254 $357,700 $87,800 
792-0033-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.254

8139 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CASSIE M. VANTHOLEN
CHRISTOPHER M. BRUSS
8139 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $229,700 G1  0.340 $332,500 

$229,700 Totals  0.340 $332,500 $102,800 
792-0034-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.340

8125 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAN M. WROBLEWSKI
8125 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $232,800 G1  0.373 $341,400 

$232,800 Totals  0.373 $341,400 $108,600 
792-0035-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.373

8043 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERESA ANDRZEJEWSKI
JEFFREY ANDRZEJEWSKI
8043 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $256,700 G1  0.287 $350,300 

$256,700 Totals  0.287 $350,300 $93,600 
792-0036-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 1

 0.287

8244 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN B. WAGNER
GREGG H. WAGNER
8244 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $254,000 G1  0.337 $356,300 

$254,000 Totals  0.337 $356,300 $102,300 
792-0037-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 2

 0.337

8228 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

PACIFIC HOLDINGS  LLC
N61 W29181 PARKSIDE PL
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $245,700 G1  0.244 $330,700 

$245,700 Totals  0.244 $330,700 $85,000 
792-0038-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 3

 0.244

8160 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA BARR
8160 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $234,900 G1  0.244 $319,900 

$234,900 Totals  0.244 $319,900 $85,000 
792-0039-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 4

 0.244

8148 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEFA RAFELSKI
8148 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $222,800 G1  0.244 $307,800 

$222,800 Totals  0.244 $307,800 $85,000 
792-0040-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 5

 0.244

8136 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMIE L. KOEHNLEIN
ROGER O. KOEHNLEIN
8136 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $295,200 G1  0.256 $383,400 

$295,200 Totals  0.256 $383,400 $88,200 
792-0041-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 6

 0.256

8124 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

RADA DJURIC
SLAVKO DJURIC
8124 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $240,900 G1  0.239 $324,200 

$240,900 Totals  0.239 $324,200 $83,300 
792-0042-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 7

 0.239

8112 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. RESCHLEIN
8112 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $412,500 G1  0.409 $527,300 

$412,500 Totals  0.409 $527,300 $114,800 
792-0043-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 8

 0.409

8100 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MITCHEL PFAFF
8100 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9722

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $233,000 G1  0.343 $336,300 

$233,000 Totals  0.343 $336,300 $103,300 
792-0044-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 9

 0.343

8054 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELIA M. REYNOLDS
MICHAEL P. REYNOLDS
8054 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,800 $216,000 G1  0.254 $303,800 

$216,000 Totals  0.254 $303,800 $87,800 
792-0045-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 10

 0.254

8046 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALFRED J. GOMEZ
NANCY E. YOUNG
8046 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $263,800 G1  0.279 $356,000 

$263,800 Totals  0.279 $356,000 $92,200 
792-0046-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 11

 0.279

8038 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE E. O'GROSKY
THOMAS R. O'GROSKY JR
8038 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.210 $0 

$0 Totals  8.210 $0 $0 
792-0047-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 OUTLOT 1

 8.210

7620 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

BEN FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9705

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $279,500 G1  0.244 $364,500 

$279,500 Totals  0.244 $364,500 $85,000 
792-0049-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.244

8035 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN BOLTON
CURTIS BOLTON
8035 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $298,100 G1  0.244 $383,100 

$298,100 Totals  0.244 $383,100 $85,000 
792-0050-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 5 LOT 6

 0.244

8027 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRUETTNER RONALD & 
LORRAINE-RE
8027 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $235,800 G1  0.244 $320,800 

$235,800 Totals  0.244 $320,800 $85,000 
792-0051-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 5 LOT 7

 0.244

8019 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. MCCREERY
PATRICK G. MCCREERY
8019 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $244,600 G1  0.244 $329,600 

$244,600 Totals  0.244 $329,600 $85,000 
792-0052-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 5 LOT 8

 0.244

8011 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY FIRLE
ELIZABETH GRIFFITHS
8011 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $428,700 G1  0.287 $522,300 

$428,700 Totals  0.287 $522,300 $93,600 
792-0053-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 5 LOT 9

 0.287

8003 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. EVERSON
STEVEN N. YTTRI
8003 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $216,600 G1  0.279 $308,800 

$216,600 Totals  0.279 $308,800 $92,200 
792-0054-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 12

 0.279

8030 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. RYDESKI
JOHN G. RYDESKI
8030 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $304,100 G1  0.279 $396,300 

$304,100 Totals  0.279 $396,300 $92,200 
792-0055-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 13

 0.279

8022 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEITMAN TRUST DATED 5/16/2024
ATTN NICOLAS & JENNIFER HEITMA
8022 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9722

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $372,000 G1  0.234 $453,500 

$372,000 Totals  0.234 $453,500 $81,500 
792-0056-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 14

 0.234

7952 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

BUFFINGTON MICHAEL J - LIVING 
7952 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $291,600 G1  0.234 $373,100 

$291,600 Totals  0.234 $373,100 $81,500 
792-0057-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 15

 0.234

7944 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAYDEN G. ENGSTROM
ZACHARY S. KOUKIOS
7944 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9723

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $316,700 G1  0.234 $398,200 

$316,700 Totals  0.234 $398,200 $81,500 
792-0058-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 16

 0.234

7936 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA R. FRY
DANIAL R. FRY
7936 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $237,100 G1  0.234 $318,600 

$237,100 Totals  0.234 $318,600 $81,500 
792-0059-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 17

 0.234

7928 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE P. GRATZ
RANDAL R. MIZAK
7928 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$82,900 $275,500 G1  0.238 $358,400 

$275,500 Totals  0.238 $358,400 $82,900 
792-0060-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 LOT 18

 0.238

7920 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALKETA VOSHTINA
OLTION VOSHTINA
7920 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.500 $0 

$0 Totals  5.500 $0 $0 
792-0061-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 6 OUTLOT 3

 5.500

W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $402,100 G1  0.366 $509,400 

$402,100 Totals  0.366 $509,400 $107,300 
792-0062-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 7 LOT 1

 0.366

7973 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

WEGNER KRIS E & JO ANN - REVOC
7973 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $333,400 G1  0.291 $427,700 

$333,400 Totals  0.291 $427,700 $94,300 
792-0063-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 7 LOT 2

 0.291

7965 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

BREITENFELD GLENN & DIANE - RE
7965 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $335,700 G1  0.268 $426,000 

$335,700 Totals  0.268 $426,000 $90,300 
792-0064-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 7 LOT 3

 0.268

7957 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN P. KIMMEL
ALLISON KIMMEL
7957 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $313,100 G1  0.234 $394,600 

$313,100 Totals  0.234 $394,600 $81,500 
792-0065-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 7 LOT 4

 0.234

7949 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA LAATSCH
BRADLEY LAATSCH
7949 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $287,200 G1  0.234 $368,700 

$287,200 Totals  0.234 $368,700 $81,500 
792-0066-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 7 LOT 5

 0.234

7941 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DUCHOW MARTIN & CAROLYN - 
TRUS
7941 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $336,900 G1  0.234 $418,400 

$336,900 Totals  0.234 $418,400 $81,500 
792-0067-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 7 LOT 6

 0.234

7933 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARION DORNACKER ET AL
7933 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $318,300 G1  0.234 $399,800 

$318,300 Totals  0.234 $399,800 $81,500 
792-0068-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 2 BLK 7 LOT 7

 0.234

7925 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL L. WOODWARD
ROBERT R. WOODWARD
7925 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $312,900 G1  0.280 $405,200 

$312,900 Totals  0.280 $405,200 $92,300 
792-0070-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 8 LOT 1

 0.280

8010 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

NISSEN PATRICIA E - REV LIV TR
8010 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $273,900 G1  0.267 $364,000 

$273,900 Totals  0.267 $364,000 $90,100 
792-0071-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 8 LOT 2

 0.267

8028 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOPACZ DARRYL & ROBERTA 
FAMILY
3112 INDIAN MESA DR
THOUSAND OAKS  CA 91360

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $270,600 G1  0.267 $360,700 

$270,600 Totals  0.267 $360,700 $90,100 
792-0072-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 8 LOT 3

 0.267

8046 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACY A. WIEMANN
MICHAEL P. WIEMANN
8046 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $265,200 G1  0.267 $355,300 

$265,200 Totals  0.267 $355,300 $90,100 
792-0073-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 8 LOT 4

 0.267

8100 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAFT  ELIZABETH A F/K/A MOLITO
KYLE A. TAFT
8100 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $248,800 G1  0.267 $338,900 

$248,800 Totals  0.267 $338,900 $90,100 
792-0074-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 8 LOT 5

 0.267

8118 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

NORBERT E. KLOSIEWSKI
8118 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,100 $300,200 G1  0.273 $391,300 

$300,200 Totals  0.273 $391,300 $91,100 
792-0075-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 8 LOT 6

 0.273

8136 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARENAS H. TORRES
GUADALUPE TORRES
8136 W/ COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $269,200 G1  0.280 $361,500 

$269,200 Totals  0.280 $361,500 $92,300 
792-0076-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 1

 0.280

7905 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN ALTREUTER
7905 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $206,600 G1  0.239 $289,900 

$206,600 Totals  0.239 $289,900 $83,300 
792-0077-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 2

 0.239

7929 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT S. JONES
7929 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $299,500 G1  0.239 $382,800 

$299,500 Totals  0.239 $382,800 $83,300 
792-0078-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 3

 0.239

7953 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOWARD A. SMITH
7953 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $337,600 G1  0.239 $420,900 

$337,600 Totals  0.239 $420,900 $83,300 
792-0079-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 4

 0.239

8003 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE BARUTHA
MARK BARUTHA
8003 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $257,500 G1  0.239 $340,800 

$257,500 Totals  0.239 $340,800 $83,300 
792-0080-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 5

 0.239

8019 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. RIOS
CUAUHTEMOC RIOS
8019 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $278,100 G1  0.239 $361,400 

$278,100 Totals  0.239 $361,400 $83,300 
792-0081-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 6

 0.239

8035 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENEE M. BRADY
GREGREY E. SCHLICHT
8035 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 690 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,300 $320,600 G1  0.239 $403,900 

$320,600 Totals  0.239 $403,900 $83,300 
792-0082-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 7

 0.239

8051 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

KINGA SMARS
DEREK SMARS
8051 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $262,200 G1  0.239 $345,500 

$262,200 Totals  0.239 $345,500 $83,300 
792-0083-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 8

 0.239

8109 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY C. SUBERLAK
GERALD F. SUBERLAK
8109 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $291,700 G1  0.239 $375,000 

$291,700 Totals  0.239 $375,000 $83,300 
792-0084-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 9

 0.239

8125 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE CLAUDE W LEWIS AND CYNTHIA
8125 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $281,800 G1  0.239 $365,100 

$281,800 Totals  0.239 $365,100 $83,300 
792-0085-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 9 LOT 10

 0.239

8141 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

NORMA I. HERRERA BAUTISTA
8141 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $250,800 G1  0.280 $343,100 

$250,800 Totals  0.280 $343,100 $92,300 
792-0086-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 10 LOT 1

 0.280

7940 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH M. KOPCA
RICHARD J. KOPCA
7940 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $331,500 G1  0.316 $430,100 

$331,500 Totals  0.316 $430,100 $98,600 
792-0087-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 3 BLK 10 LOT 2

 0.316

7908 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

DORIS WALDERA
MICHAEL KLEIN
7908 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $0 G1  0.353 $105,100 

$0 Totals  0.353 $105,100 $105,100 
792-0088-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 7

 0.353

S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

NISSEN PATRICIA E - REV LIV TR
8010 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $252,400 G1  0.231 $332,900 

$252,400 Totals  0.231 $332,900 $80,500 
792-0089-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 8

 0.231

7539 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY BENTZ
FREDREC J. BENTZ
7539 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $270,100 G1  0.231 $350,600 

$270,100 Totals  0.231 $350,600 $80,500 
792-0090-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 9

 0.231

7533 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

WENDY S. NELSON
7533 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $275,400 G1  0.258 $363,900 

$275,400 Totals  0.258 $363,900 $88,500 
792-0091-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 10

 0.258

7527 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

MIHALYI DAVID & TAMMY LIVING T
7527 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $333,400 G1  0.490 $462,300 

$333,400 Totals  0.490 $462,300 $128,900 
792-0092-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 11

 0.490

7521 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

NICHLOS ROBENHORST
EMILEE ROBENHORST
7521 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8962

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $273,000 G1  0.482 $400,500 

$273,000 Totals  0.482 $400,500 $127,500 
792-0093-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 12

 0.482

7515 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

JERRY M. WATKINS
7515 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $248,100 G1  0.273 $339,200 

$248,100 Totals  0.273 $339,200 $91,100 
792-0094-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 13

 0.273

7509 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

WENDY A. HELKER
7509 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $288,800 G1  0.278 $380,800 

$288,800 Totals  0.278 $380,800 $92,000 
792-0095-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 8 LOT 14

 0.278

7503 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN V. FOBISH
ROBERT F. FOBISH
7503 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,700 $313,200 G1  0.288 $406,900 

$313,200 Totals  0.288 $406,900 $93,700 
792-0096-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 3

 0.288

7562 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

TONDALAYA LYONS
7562 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $358,100 G1  0.393 $470,100 

$358,100 Totals  0.393 $470,100 $112,000 
792-0097-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 4

 0.393

7556 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

ERIC C. HEINRITZ
PO BOX 320113
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $239,600 G1  0.315 $338,000 

$239,600 Totals  0.315 $338,000 $98,400 
792-0098-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 5

 0.315

7550 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE M. MAYZIK
MARK C. MAYZIK
7550 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $314,900 G1  0.255 $402,900 

$314,900 Totals  0.255 $402,900 $88,000 
792-0099-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 6

 0.255

7544 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

ERIN ALLEN
7544 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $264,000 G1  0.231 $344,500 

$264,000 Totals  0.231 $344,500 $80,500 
792-0100-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 7

 0.231

7538 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

BINDER LAWRENCE J & MARY B - R
7538 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $340,500 G1  0.231 $421,000 

$340,500 Totals  0.231 $421,000 $80,500 
792-0101-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 8

 0.231

7532 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA DRAGER
COLIN CRAWFORD
7532 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $335,500 G1  0.361 $442,000 

$335,500 Totals  0.361 $442,000 $106,500 
792-0102-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 9

 0.361

7510 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

KIEL KENNETH & CHRISTINE - LIV
7510 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,100 $267,100 G1  0.267 $357,200 

$267,100 Totals  0.267 $357,200 $90,100 
792-0103-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 4 BLK 10 LOT 10

 0.267

7502 S Nottingham Way

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON VAN & SANDRA 
REVOCABLE
7502 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $254,600 G1  0.234 $336,100 

$254,600 Totals  0.234 $336,100 $81,500 
792-0104-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.234

7831 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA MCNAMARA
JERRY M. MCNAMARA
7831 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $310,800 G1  0.234 $392,300 

$310,800 Totals  0.234 $392,300 $81,500 
792-0105-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.234

7819 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARSHA GEISLER
MARK GEISLER
7819 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $230,200 G1  0.276 $321,900 

$230,200 Totals  0.276 $321,900 $91,700 
792-0106-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.276

7807 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA NELSON
MARK NELSON
7807 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $342,800 G1  0.244 $427,800 

$342,800 Totals  0.244 $427,800 $85,000 
792-0107-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 19

 0.244

7826 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. BERNDT
THOMAS L. BERNDT
7826 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $243,400 G1  0.244 $328,400 

$243,400 Totals  0.244 $328,400 $85,000 
792-0108-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 20

 0.244

7814 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA G. ESSER
7814 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $231,200 G1  0.244 $316,200 

$231,200 Totals  0.244 $316,200 $85,000 
792-0109-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 21

 0.244

7802 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M. BEAUCHAMP
7802 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,000 $268,900 G1  0.244 $353,900 

$268,900 Totals  0.244 $353,900 $85,000 
792-0110-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 22

 0.244

7758 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. UNDERLY
7758 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $217,000 G1  0.244 $302,000 

$217,000 Totals  0.244 $302,000 $85,000 
792-0111-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 23

 0.244

7744 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

SHUJUN CAO
WILLIAM Y. GONG
7744 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $263,400 G1  0.244 $348,400 

$263,400 Totals  0.244 $348,400 $85,000 
792-0112-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 24

 0.244

7730 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER MILLER
7730 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $261,200 G1  0.244 $346,200 

$261,200 Totals  0.244 $346,200 $85,000 
792-0113-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 25

 0.244

7716 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN E. WOOD
7716 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $261,700 G1  0.244 $346,700 

$261,700 Totals  0.244 $346,700 $85,000 
792-0114-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 6 LOT 26

 0.244

7702 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE VAGNINI
JOSEPH VAGNINI
7702 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $287,200 G1  0.276 $378,900 

$287,200 Totals  0.276 $378,900 $91,700 
792-0115-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 11 LOT 1

 0.276

7753 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

DAVIDS SUSAN L REVOCABLE LIVIN
7753 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $317,000 G1  0.234 $398,500 

$317,000 Totals  0.234 $398,500 $81,500 
792-0116-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 11 LOT 2

 0.234

7737 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JANET L. MAHNKE
DONALD S. MAHNKE
7737 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$81,500 $326,000 G1  0.234 $407,500 

$326,000 Totals  0.234 $407,500 $81,500 
792-0117-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 11 LOT 3

 0.234

7721 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

WILL JANEEN
DAVID BRANDENBURG
7721 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $230,900 G1  0.234 $312,400 

$230,900 Totals  0.234 $312,400 $81,500 
792-0118-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 5 BLK 11 LOT 4

 0.234

7705 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. NICHOLS
DANIEL M. NICHOLS
7705 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $240,500 G1  0.276 $332,200 

$240,500 Totals  0.276 $332,200 $91,700 
792-0119-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 8 LOT 15

 0.276

8127 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW ALLEN WINDER
MELISSA BONILLA
8127 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $278,200 G1  0.309 $375,600 

$278,200 Totals  0.309 $375,600 $97,400 
792-0120-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 8 LOT 16

 0.309

8143 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

KNUTSON CHAD M & MARIE LIBRIZZ
W260 N2847 STEEPLECHASE DR
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $307,900 G1  0.316 $406,500 

$307,900 Totals  0.316 $406,500 $98,600 
792-0121-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 8 LOT 17

 0.316

7510 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

PAULA M. JOHNSON
DAVID T. BIENEMAN
7510 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $260,400 G1  0.285 $353,600 

$260,400 Totals  0.285 $353,600 $93,200 
792-0122-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 8 LOT 18

 0.285

7518 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL HERMANN
7518 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $257,600 G1  0.231 $338,100 

$257,600 Totals  0.231 $338,100 $80,500 
792-0123-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 8 LOT 19

 0.231

7526 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA BOZICH
FRANK BOZICH
7526 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $275,800 G1  0.287 $369,400 

$275,800 Totals  0.287 $369,400 $93,600 
792-0124-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 8 LOT 20

 0.287

7534 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN E. LUTTIG
TIMOTHY R. LUTTIG
7534 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $267,800 G1  0.269 $358,200 

$267,800 Totals  0.269 $358,200 $90,400 
792-0125-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 9 LOT 11

 0.269

8157 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL L. JASNIEWSKI
ALICIA L. JASNIEWSKI
8157 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $244,600 G1  0.269 $335,000 

$244,600 Totals  0.269 $335,000 $90,400 
792-0126-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 9 LOT 12

 0.269

7558 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA WENDT
PETER WENDT
7558 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $240,600 G1  0.248 $327,000 

$240,600 Totals  0.248 $327,000 $86,400 
792-0127-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 11 LOT 5

 0.248

7649 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. KUJAWA
ROBERT V. KUJAWA
7649 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $229,100 G1  0.248 $315,500 

$229,100 Totals  0.248 $315,500 $86,400 
792-0128-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 11 LOT 6

 0.248

7637 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA DAVIS
ROBERT DAVIS
7637 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $277,100 G1  0.280 $369,400 

$277,100 Totals  0.280 $369,400 $92,300 
792-0129-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 11 LOT 7

 0.280

7625 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

ADAMCZAK DAVID & JOYCE  L/E 
7625 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,400 $256,500 G1  0.245 $341,900 

$256,500 Totals  0.245 $341,900 $85,400 
792-0130-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 11 LOT 8

 0.245

7613 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW PETERSON
7613 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$300 $0 G1  0.099 $300 

$0 Totals  0.099 $300 $300 
792-0131-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 11 OUTLOT 1

 0.099

S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $283,200 G1  0.269 $373,600 

$283,200 Totals  0.269 $373,600 $90,400 
792-0132-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 12 LOT 1

 0.269

8042 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN  GREGORY P & MICHELLE D
8042 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9019

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $265,700 G1  0.317 $364,500 

$265,700 Totals  0.317 $364,500 $98,800 
792-0133-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 13 LOT 1

 0.317

8108 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

BRANDELL DAVIS
ADAM DAVIS
8108 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $277,500 G1  0.268 $367,800 

$277,500 Totals  0.268 $367,800 $90,300 
792-0134-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 13 LOT 2

 0.268

8122 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT N. PLACK
KARISSA L. BIRSCHBACH
8122 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $268,000 G1  0.313 $366,100 

$268,000 Totals  0.313 $366,100 $98,100 
792-0135-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 13 LOT 3

 0.313

8134 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. BADGER
RANDY A. BADGER
8134 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $311,900 G1  0.281 $404,400 

$311,900 Totals  0.281 $404,400 $92,500 
792-0136-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 13 LOT 4

 0.281

8146 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J. GREGORICH
KAY S. GREGORICH
8146 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $338,900 G1  0.252 $426,400 

$338,900 Totals  0.252 $426,400 $87,500 
792-0137-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 13 LOT 5

 0.252

7472 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

E SCHNEIDER
RONALD N. SCHNEIDER
7472 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$200 $0 G1  0.051 $200 

$0 Totals  0.051 $200 $200 
792-0138-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 13 OUTLOT 1

 0.051

S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $225,900 G1  0.274 $317,200 

$225,900 Totals  0.274 $317,200 $91,300 
792-0139-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 1

 0.274

8206 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURI A. HROVATIN
8206 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $247,700 G1  0.230 $327,900 

$247,700 Totals  0.230 $327,900 $80,200 
792-0140-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 2

 0.230

8218 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. O'TOOLE
DANIELLE R. O'TOOLE
8218 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8959

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $256,000 G1  0.251 $343,300 

$256,000 Totals  0.251 $343,300 $87,300 
792-0141-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 3

 0.251

8230 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI BANKENBUSH
JAMES BANKENBUSH
8230 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $310,400 G1  0.287 $404,000 

$310,400 Totals  0.287 $404,000 $93,600 
792-0142-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 4

 0.287

8242 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. MARKS
EILEEN M. MARKS
8242 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $246,900 G1  0.333 $348,500 

$246,900 Totals  0.333 $348,500 $101,600 
792-0143-001

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 5 & 
OUTLOT 1

 0.333

8254 W Southview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA ONSAGER
MICHAEL G. ONSAGER
8254 W SOUTHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $243,800 G1  0.275 $335,300 

$243,800 Totals  0.275 $335,300 $91,500 
792-0144-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 6

 0.275

8203 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILLER RUSSELL & DARLA - LIV T
8203 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,800 $261,500 G1  0.229 $341,300 

$261,500 Totals  0.229 $341,300 $79,800 
792-0145-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 7

 0.229

8219 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

HADDOCK DANNY L & LINDA - JT R
8219 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,800 $290,900 G1  0.229 $370,700 

$290,900 Totals  0.229 $370,700 $79,800 
792-0146-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 8

 0.229

8235 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  RUNTE  JOHN & MICHEL
RUNTE TRUST 2002
8235 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $279,800 G1  0.238 $362,700 

$279,800 Totals  0.238 $362,700 $82,900 
792-0147-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 9

 0.238

8305 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET J. ROSA
MICHAEL R. ROSA
8305 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $371,900 G1  0.273 $463,000 

$371,900 Totals  0.273 $463,000 $91,100 
792-0148-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 LOT 10

 0.273

8321 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL S. CHRIST
ROBERT W. HOFFMANN
8321 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$14,800 $0 G1  0.085 $14,800 

$0 Totals  0.085 $14,800 $14,800 
792-0150-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 14 OUTLOT 2

 0.085

8321 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL S. CHRIST
ROBERT W. HOFFMANN
8321 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $251,100 G1  0.267 $341,200 

$251,100 Totals  0.267 $341,200 $90,100 
792-0151-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 1

 0.267

7505 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

CAITLIN SUTTER
KORY SUTTER
7505 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $297,300 G1  0.238 $380,200 

$297,300 Totals  0.238 $380,200 $82,900 
792-0152-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 2

 0.238

7513 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

ZUMSTEIN DAVID P & MARY L - RE
7513 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,700 $308,500 G1  0.246 $394,200 

$308,500 Totals  0.246 $394,200 $85,700 
792-0153-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 3

 0.246

7521 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

BRITNEY L. MANNING
NATHANIEL W. MANNING
7521 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $250,100 G1  0.309 $347,500 

$250,100 Totals  0.309 $347,500 $97,400 
792-0154-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 4

 0.309

8208 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY KAROLEWICZ
MICHAEL KAROLEWICZ
8208 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $280,400 G1  0.314 $378,700 

$280,400 Totals  0.314 $378,700 $98,300 
792-0155-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 5

 0.314

8224 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUNIL P. PATHAPALLI
8224 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $289,500 G1  0.234 $371,000 

$289,500 Totals  0.234 $371,000 $81,500 
792-0156-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 6

 0.234

8240 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA KRAMSCHUSTER
GARY KRAMSCHUSTER
8240 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $263,300 G1  0.248 $349,700 

$263,300 Totals  0.248 $349,700 $86,400 
792-0157-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 7

 0.248

8310 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOANN KWIATKOWSKI
LARRY KWIATKOWSKI
8310 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $293,200 G1  0.267 $383,300 

$293,200 Totals  0.267 $383,300 $90,100 
792-0158-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 8

 0.267

8328 W Coventry Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH GONWA
GREGORY G. GONWA
8328 W COVENTRY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $263,500 G1  0.324 $363,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.324 $363,500 $100,000 
792-0159-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 9

 0.324

8215 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. CURTIN
8215 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,900 $272,600 G1  0.381 $382,500 

$272,600 Totals  0.381 $382,500 $109,900 
792-0160-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 10

 0.381

8223 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. RUTKOWSKI
8223 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $309,400 G1  0.371 $417,600 

$309,400 Totals  0.371 $417,600 $108,200 
792-0161-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 11

 0.371

8231 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

SALLY KUSS
ERICH KUSS
8231 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $368,300 G1  0.333 $469,900 

$368,300 Totals  0.333 $469,900 $101,600 
792-0162-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 12

 0.333

8228 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

DARPITHA G. PATEL
GAURANG B. PATEL
8228 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,100 $235,000 G1  0.359 $341,100 

$235,000 Totals  0.359 $341,100 $106,100 
792-0163-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 13

 0.359

8220 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. SANTANA
8220 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $256,900 G1  0.246 $342,600 

$256,900 Totals  0.246 $342,600 $85,700 
792-0164-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 14

 0.246

8212 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

KAY L. KOWALSKE
ROBERT C. PIORKOWSKI
8212 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $264,100 G1  0.276 $355,800 

$264,100 Totals  0.276 $355,800 $91,700 
792-0165-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 15

 0.276

7477 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

THERESE M. VENTO
JOSEPH L. VENTO
7477 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $273,900 G1  0.384 $384,400 

$273,900 Totals  0.384 $384,400 $110,500 
792-0166-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 LOT 16

 0.384

7469 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

CLAYTON ZIEROTH
7469 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8948

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$300 $0 G1  0.085 $300 

$0 Totals  0.085 $300 $300 
792-0167-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 6 BLK 15 OUTLOT 1

 0.085

W Coventry Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,000 $348,400 G1  0.553 $481,400 

$348,400 Totals  0.553 $481,400 $133,000 
792-0168-001

CSM NO 5744 SE 9 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.553

7457 S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA M. OSTEEN
7457 S 82ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$800 $0 G1  0.221 $800 

$0 Totals  0.221 $800 $800 
792-0168-002

CSM NO 5744 SE 9 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 0.221

S 82nd St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY D. BRISCOE
ATTN NATIONAL INSURANCE 
SERVIC
7217 S WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $318,200 G1  0.295 $413,200 

$318,200 Totals  0.295 $413,200 $95,000 
792-0169-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.295

7500 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MEGHAN L. ENDTER
NICHOLAS J. ENDTER
7500 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $307,200 G1  0.295 $402,200 

$307,200 Totals  0.295 $402,200 $95,000 
792-0170-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.295

7450 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. KOLANOWSKI
7450 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $247,100 G1  0.325 $347,300 

$247,100 Totals  0.325 $347,300 $100,200 
792-0171-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 1 LOT 16

 0.325

7438 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

DETTMERS  LINDA C REVOCABLE 
TR
7438 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9738

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $305,100 G1  0.329 $406,000 

$305,100 Totals  0.329 $406,000 $100,900 
792-0172-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 1 LOT 17

 0.329

7426 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MYRNA SANDOVEL
RAFAEL SANDOVAL
7426 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,500 $321,300 G1  0.344 $424,800 

$321,300 Totals  0.344 $424,800 $103,500 
792-0173-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 1 LOT 18

 0.344

7414 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE SYMONIAK
C/O LAURIE STANISZEWSKI
7414 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $264,200 G1  0.314 $362,500 

$264,200 Totals  0.314 $362,500 $98,300 
792-0174-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 1 LOT 19

 0.314

7402 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

WANDA REISTER
MICHAEL REISTER
7402 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $255,200 G1  0.335 $357,100 

$255,200 Totals  0.335 $357,100 $101,900 
792-0175-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 1 LOT 20

 0.335

7611 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN A. MITCHELL
MARK M. MITCHELL
7611 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $276,300 G1  0.255 $364,300 

$276,300 Totals  0.255 $364,300 $88,000 
792-0176-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.255

7505 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNA C. DANKLE
ERIC A. DANKLE
7505 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $344,000 G1  0.290 $438,100 

$344,000 Totals  0.290 $438,100 $94,100 
792-0177-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.290

7455 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN WASIULLAH
7455 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $252,400 G1  0.293 $347,000 

$252,400 Totals  0.293 $347,000 $94,600 
792-0178-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.293

7443 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

RENEE GWIZDEK
DAVID GWIZDEK
7443 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $253,500 G1  0.281 $346,000 

$253,500 Totals  0.281 $346,000 $92,500 
792-0179-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.281

7431 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. FIALKOWSKI
MICHAEL J. FIALKOWSKI
7431 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,900 $243,900 G1  0.238 $326,800 

$243,900 Totals  0.238 $326,800 $82,900 
792-0180-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.238

7419 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. SPANNBAUER
7419 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $305,800 G1  0.308 $403,000 

$305,800 Totals  0.308 $403,000 $97,200 
792-0181-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.308

7407 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. HOFFMANN
JON R. HOFFMANN
7407 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $353,800 G1  0.284 $446,800 

$353,800 Totals  0.284 $446,800 $93,000 
792-0182-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.284

7717 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE COLLA
RANDY L. JANICEK
7717 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $300,900 G1  0.405 $415,000 

$300,900 Totals  0.405 $415,000 $114,100 
792-0183-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.405

7725 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. LASKA
GREGORY J. LASKA
7725 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $336,900 G1  0.403 $450,700 

$336,900 Totals  0.403 $450,700 $113,800 
792-0184-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 19

 0.403

7733 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. HACKL
7733 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $248,000 G1  0.279 $340,200 

$248,000 Totals  0.279 $340,200 $92,200 
792-0185-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 20

 0.279

7741 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. RIEDL
DUANE E. RIEDL
7741 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $300,500 G1  0.299 $396,200 

$300,500 Totals  0.299 $396,200 $95,700 
792-0186-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 21

 0.299

7749 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDY K. COZZENS
SCOTT D. POLZIN
7749 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $230,400 G1  0.258 $318,900 

$230,400 Totals  0.258 $318,900 $88,500 
792-0187-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 22

 0.258

7726 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

SHRUTI GUPTA
HEMANT KHUTTAN
7726 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $384,600 G1  0.361 $491,100 

$384,600 Totals  0.361 $491,100 $106,500 
792-0188-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 23

 0.361

7710 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL G. BOISVERT
JOSEPH H. BOISVERT
7710 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $256,400 G1  0.283 $349,300 

$256,400 Totals  0.283 $349,300 $92,900 
792-0189-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 24

 0.283

7702 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

RILEY DELLEMANN
7702 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $248,900 G1  0.244 $333,900 

$248,900 Totals  0.244 $333,900 $85,000 
792-0190-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 25

 0.244

7701 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

JANICE HOLZ
JOHN F. HOLZ
7701 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $251,500 G1  0.271 $342,300 

$251,500 Totals  0.271 $342,300 $90,800 
792-0191-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 26

 0.271

7713 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH JOHNSON
RYAN HILLMER
7713 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $249,100 G1  0.259 $337,800 

$249,100 Totals  0.259 $337,800 $88,700 
792-0192-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 27

 0.259

7725 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH MCNAMARA
DANIEL E. MCNAMARA
7725 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,200 $257,900 G1  0.354 $363,100 

$257,900 Totals  0.354 $363,100 $105,200 
792-0193-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 28

 0.354

7737 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. WIMMER
JUDITH A. WIMMER
7737 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,700 $305,600 G1  0.282 $398,300 

$305,600 Totals  0.282 $398,300 $92,700 
792-0194-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 29

 0.282

7801 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER CONWAY
KEVIN CONWAY
7801 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $271,300 G1  0.262 $360,500 

$271,300 Totals  0.262 $360,500 $89,200 
792-0195-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 30

 0.262

7813 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

AHUJA HARVINDER S & GEETA FAM 
7813 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $292,400 G1  0.270 $383,000 

$292,400 Totals  0.270 $383,000 $90,600 
792-0196-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 2 LOT 31

 0.270

7825 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA L. BIERDEMANN
CRAIG O. BIERDEMANN
7825 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $236,200 G1  0.240 $319,800 

$236,200 Totals  0.240 $319,800 $83,600 
792-0197-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 11

 0.240

8033 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

JOAN NALENCZ
8033 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $301,900 G1  0.240 $385,500 

$301,900 Totals  0.240 $385,500 $83,600 
792-0198-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 12

 0.240

8021 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

FLORIDA ZOCCOLI
8021 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $236,500 G1  0.240 $320,100 

$236,500 Totals  0.240 $320,100 $83,600 
792-0199-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 13

 0.240

8009 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

DENISE J. MARCINIAK
8009 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $248,300 G1  0.268 $338,600 

$248,300 Totals  0.268 $338,600 $90,300 
792-0200-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 14

 0.268

7943 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

GARY A. STINSON
7943 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,300 $310,400 G1  0.337 $412,700 

$310,400 Totals  0.337 $412,700 $102,300 
792-0201-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 15

 0.337

7931 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

ZORA JOVANOVIC
MILAN JOVANOVIC
7931 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $378,800 G1  0.395 $491,200 

$378,800 Totals  0.395 $491,200 $112,400 
792-0202-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 16

 0.395

7919 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. MCCUTCHEON
SCOTT S. MCCUTCHEON
7919 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $268,500 G1  0.360 $374,800 

$268,500 Totals  0.360 $374,800 $106,300 
792-0203-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 17

 0.360

7907 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

COREY DOBS
7907 WINSON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $254,900 G1  0.325 $355,100 

$254,900 Totals  0.325 $355,100 $100,200 
792-0204-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 18

 0.325

7837 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA R. GRAZIANA
BRICE P. GRAZIANA
7837 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $316,000 G1  0.466 $440,800 

$316,000 Totals  0.466 $440,800 $124,800 
792-0205-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 19

 0.466

7811 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

BRANDIE L. JASKIE
SHANE R. JASKIE
7811 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $249,600 G1  0.323 $349,400 

$249,600 Totals  0.323 $349,400 $99,800 
792-0206-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 20

 0.323

7818 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANJANETTE LOPEZ
MIGUEL LOPEZ
7818 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $338,500 G1  0.446 $459,800 

$338,500 Totals  0.446 $459,800 $121,300 
792-0207-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 21

 0.446

7830 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE SCHILZ
JUSTIN T. SCHILZ
7830 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,200 $289,300 G1  0.348 $393,500 

$289,300 Totals  0.348 $393,500 $104,200 
792-0208-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 10 LOT 22

 0.348

7842 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. HARTJE
PAUL M. HARTJE
7842 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $322,800 G1  0.253 $410,400 

$322,800 Totals  0.253 $410,400 $87,600 
792-0209-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 2

 0.253

8030 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

LEROY J. LEWANDOWSKI
8030 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $225,400 G1  0.253 $313,000 

$225,400 Totals  0.253 $313,000 $87,600 
792-0210-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 3

 0.253

8018 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. MILLS
8018 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $266,500 G1  0.253 $354,100 

$266,500 Totals  0.253 $354,100 $87,600 
792-0211-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 4

 0.253

8006 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

SARA H. MORGAN
BRIAN D. MORGAN
8006 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $348,300 G1  0.253 $435,900 

$348,300 Totals  0.253 $435,900 $87,600 
792-0212-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 5

 0.253

7940 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. LEMKE
TIMOTHY P. LEMKE
7940 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $316,900 G1  0.253 $404,500 

$316,900 Totals  0.253 $404,500 $87,600 
792-0213-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 6

 0.253

7928 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

TUSHAR PATEL
7928 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $244,900 G1  0.253 $332,500 

$244,900 Totals  0.253 $332,500 $87,600 
792-0214-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 7

 0.253

7916 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

DOOLEY CORBIN L & DAWN C - REV
7916 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,900 $280,300 G1  0.235 $362,200 

$280,300 Totals  0.235 $362,200 $81,900 
792-0215-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 8

 0.235

7904 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE J. WIED
THOMAS M. WIED
7904 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $286,900 G1  0.278 $378,900 

$286,900 Totals  0.278 $378,900 $92,000 
792-0216-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 9

 0.278

7836 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

CARLY D. GUSTAFSON-LEON
PATRICK L. LEON
7836 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $291,000 G1  0.394 $403,200 

$291,000 Totals  0.394 $403,200 $112,200 
792-0217-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 10

 0.394

7822 W Winston Way

Acres:Section: 

CAROL LESZCZYNSKI
STAN LESZCZYNSKI
7822 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $308,100 G1  0.283 $401,000 

$308,100 Totals  0.283 $401,000 $92,900 
792-0218-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 11

 0.283

7752 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. TRZCINKO
TIMOTHY P. TRZCINKO
7752 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $247,400 G1  0.235 $329,300 

$247,400 Totals  0.235 $329,300 $81,900 
792-0219-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 12

 0.235

7744 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE GUERRERO
EMMANUEL GUERRERO
7744 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $300,100 G1  0.253 $387,700 

$300,100 Totals  0.253 $387,700 $87,600 
792-0220-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 13

 0.253

7736 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET NICOUD
DANIEL NICOUD
7736 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $264,800 G1  0.246 $350,500 

$264,800 Totals  0.246 $350,500 $85,700 
792-0221-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 14

 0.246

7728 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERI HUFFER-ALT
JAMES ALT
7728 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 710 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,900 $260,400 G1  0.260 $349,300 

$260,400 Totals  0.260 $349,300 $88,900 
792-0222-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 15

 0.260

7819 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

TINA M. CARINI
MARGARET F. CARINI
7819 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $274,700 G1  0.271 $365,500 

$274,700 Totals  0.271 $365,500 $90,800 
792-0223-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 16

 0.271

7827 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E. KLOSIEWSKI
7827 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $323,700 G1  0.271 $414,500 

$323,700 Totals  0.271 $414,500 $90,800 
792-0224-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 17

 0.271

7835 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

GARNHART THOMAS O & SARAH M - 
7835 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $314,300 G1  0.295 $409,300 

$314,300 Totals  0.295 $409,300 $95,000 
792-0225-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 18

 0.295

7843 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

VANESSA C. NAWROCKI
JACOB M. NAWROCKI
7843 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $311,400 G1  0.317 $410,200 

$311,400 Totals  0.317 $410,200 $98,800 
792-0226-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 19

 0.317

7851 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN G. SEPERSKY
CHRISTOPHER M. SEPERSKY
7851 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $307,800 G1  0.527 $439,700 

$307,800 Totals  0.527 $439,700 $131,900 
792-0227-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 20

 0.527

7859 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN WAWRZYNIAK
GEORGE WAWRZYNIAK
7859 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $324,200 G1  0.505 $455,100 

$324,200 Totals  0.505 $455,100 $130,900 
792-0228-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 21

 0.505

7864 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANKI M. GAGAS
MICHAEL S. GAGAS
7864 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,000 $297,700 G1  0.410 $412,700 

$297,700 Totals  0.410 $412,700 $115,000 
792-0229-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 22

 0.410

7856 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH STEINLE
KAREN STEINLE
7856 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9620

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $231,600 G1  0.269 $322,000 

$231,600 Totals  0.269 $322,000 $90,400 
792-0230-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 23

 0.269

7848 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATH GOLDBERG
RICHARD GOLDBERG
7848 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $271,800 G1  0.258 $360,300 

$271,800 Totals  0.258 $360,300 $88,500 
792-0231-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 24

 0.258

7840 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

GAIL KLATT
ALLAN KLATT
7840 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $292,900 G1  0.258 $381,400 

$292,900 Totals  0.258 $381,400 $88,500 
792-0232-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 25

 0.258

7832 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROLLAND LIVING TRUST
7832 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $335,500 G1  0.258 $424,000 

$335,500 Totals  0.258 $424,000 $88,500 
792-0233-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 26

 0.258

7824 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL K. SCHEMENAUER
7824 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $246,600 G1  0.258 $335,100 

$246,600 Totals  0.258 $335,100 $88,500 
792-0234-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 27

 0.258

7816 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARGI BARTACZEWICZ
MICHAEL BARTACZEWICZ
7816 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $255,700 G1  0.348 $359,900 

$255,700 Totals  0.348 $359,900 $104,200 
792-0235-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 28

 0.348

7808 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUDY PESIC
GEORGE PESIC
7808 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,500 $282,600 G1  0.275 $374,100 

$282,600 Totals  0.275 $374,100 $91,500 
792-0236-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 29

 0.275

7800 W Canterbury Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANA RYAN
SEAN RYAN
7800 W CANTERBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $281,900 G1  0.293 $376,500 

$281,900 Totals  0.293 $376,500 $94,600 
792-0237-000

TUCKAWAY GREEN ADDN NO 7 BLK 12 LOT 30

 0.293

7704 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN L. HENDRICKSON
JAMES P. HENDRICKSON
7704 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $466,900 G1  0.241 $550,900 

$466,900 Totals  0.241 $550,900 $84,000 
792-0239-000

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 1

 0.241

7853 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PELT M. VAN
ARON N. VAN PELT
7853 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $276,300 G1  0.246 $362,000 

$276,300 Totals  0.246 $362,000 $85,700 
792-0240-000

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 2

 0.246

7845 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE J. DEVRIES
7845 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $266,200 G1  0.281 $358,700 

$266,200 Totals  0.281 $358,700 $92,500 
792-0241-000

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 3

 0.281

7837 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY J. KERLIN
JOHN W. KERLIN
7837 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $271,700 G1  0.308 $368,900 

$271,700 Totals  0.308 $368,900 $97,200 
792-0242-001

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 4 & PT OF OUTLOTS 1 & 2 
COM 52.03 FT

 0.308

7829 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NENG THOR
TAO VANG
7829 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,900 $348,700 G1  0.381 $458,600 

$348,700 Totals  0.381 $458,600 $109,900 
792-0243-000

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 5

 0.381

7813 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHAUN MOERSFELDER
7813 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,700 $422,400 G1  0.299 $518,100 

$422,400 Totals  0.299 $518,100 $95,700 
792-0244-000

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 6

 0.299

7824 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN P. KROLL
7824 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $290,200 G1  0.298 $385,700 

$290,200 Totals  0.298 $385,700 $95,500 
792-0245-000

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 7

 0.298

7840 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN MANIACI
NUNZIO MANIACI
7840 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $280,200 G1  0.254 $368,000 

$280,200 Totals  0.254 $368,000 $87,800 
792-0246-000

TUCKAWAY BROOK LOT 8

 0.254

7850 S Ridgewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. CZAPLEWSKI
MICHAEL J. CZAPLEWSKI JR
7850 S RIDGEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.940 $0 

$0 Totals  2.940 $0 $0 
792-0247-001

TUCKAWAY BROOK OUTLOTS 1 & 2 EXC PT COM 
52.03 FT NWLY OF

 2.940

W Drexel Ave Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,100 $357,200 G1  0.451 $479,300 

$357,200 Totals  0.451 $479,300 $122,100 
792-0249-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 1

 0.451

8034 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS O. MAYR
8034 W BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,500 $288,600 G1  0.453 $411,100 

$288,600 Totals  0.453 $411,100 $122,500 
792-0250-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 2

 0.453

8028 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

VESNA HRDI
MICHAEL HRDI
8028 W BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $351,200 G1  0.457 $474,400 

$351,200 Totals  0.457 $474,400 $123,200 
792-0251-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 3

 0.457

8022 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. RAFALSKI
KAREN J. RAFALSKI
8022 W BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,900 $306,400 G1  0.461 $430,300 

$306,400 Totals  0.461 $430,300 $123,900 
792-0252-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 4

 0.461

8016 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN EHRICK
DOUGLAS EHRICK
8016 W BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $376,700 G1  0.251 $464,000 

$376,700 Totals  0.251 $464,000 $87,300 
792-0253-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 5

 0.251

8035 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROL J GRUNDY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
8035 BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $377,700 G1  0.244 $462,700 

$377,700 Totals  0.244 $462,700 $85,000 
792-0254-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 6

 0.244

8029 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

LEEANN VOSBURG
JON VOSBURG
8029 W BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $342,900 G1  0.238 $425,800 

$342,900 Totals  0.238 $425,800 $82,900 
792-0255-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 7

 0.238

8023 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

RAMOS A. DE
ESTELITO MENDOZA
8023 W BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $444,400 G1  0.236 $526,600 

$444,400 Totals  0.236 $526,600 $82,200 
792-0256-000

TUCKAWAY GLEN LOT 8

 0.236

8017 W Bruss Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. HILL
CHRISTOPHER A. HILL
8017 W BRUSS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,900 $701,400 G1  0.735 $842,300 

$701,400 Totals  0.735 $842,300 $140,900 
792-0261-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8625, SE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21,

 0.735

7915 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. BEIER
EVAN BEIER
7915 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,300 $702,100 G1  0.812 $846,400 

$702,100 Totals  0.812 $846,400 $144,300 
792-0262-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8625, SE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21,

 0.812

7901 W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

WATSON  JEFFREY & NICOLE JOINT
7901 W IMPERIAL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9723

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,400 $960,800 G1  0.435 $1,080,200 

$960,800 Totals  0.435 $1,080,200 $119,400 
792-0265-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 1

 0.435

7721 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

INDERJIT SINGH
SIMARJIT KAUR
7721 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9758

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $0 G1  0.337 $102,300 

$0 Totals  0.337 $102,300 $102,300 
792-0266-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 2

 0.337

7705 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMARJIT SINGH
1673 S 71ST ST
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214-4832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $0 G1  0.279 $92,200 

$0 Totals  0.279 $92,200 $92,200 
792-0267-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 3

 0.279

7723 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE ROMINE
7250 S BALLPARK DR APT 312
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7028

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $456,600 G1  0.418 $573,000 

$456,600 Totals  0.418 $573,000 $116,400 
792-0268-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 4

 0.418

7741 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA M. SZENTES
JOSHUA R. SZENTES
8810 W BURDICK AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,200 $718,800 G1  0.463 $843,000 

$718,800 Totals  0.463 $843,000 $124,200 
792-0269-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 5

 0.463

7759 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAN PIERANGELI
8869 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,100 $715,500 G1  0.491 $844,600 

$715,500 Totals  0.491 $844,600 $129,100 
792-0270-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 6

 0.491

7777 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN S. MILINOVICH
DOUGLAS N. MILINOVICH
7777 W FAITH DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,600 $591,200 G1  0.889 $738,800 

$591,200 Totals  0.889 $738,800 $147,600 
792-0271-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 7

 0.889

7800 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA L. DEUTSCH
TOBIAH M. DEUTSCH
7800 W FAITH DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,500 $0 G1  0.298 $95,500 

$0 Totals  0.298 $95,500 $95,500 
792-0272-000

FAITHWAY RESERVE, SE 1/4 SEC 9-5-21, LOT 8

 0.298

7780 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

SALMA INVESTMENT  LLC
2526 W PARNELL AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4119

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $0 G1  0.351 $104,700 

$0 Totals  0.351 $104,700 $104,700 
792-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9456, SE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, PARCEL 1

 0.351

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,900 $0 G1  0.381 $109,900 

$0 Totals  0.381 $109,900 $109,900 
792-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9456, SE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, PARCEL 2

 0.381

7832 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,200 $0 G1  2.081 $164,200 

$0 Totals  2.081 $164,200 $164,200 
792-9003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9456, SE 1/4 SEC 
9-5-21, OUTLOT 1

 2.081

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,900 $222,900 G1  0.666 $360,800 

$222,900 Totals  0.666 $360,800 $137,900 
792-9004-000

COM IN S LI 495 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 9 5 21 TH W 
165 FT

 0.666

7726 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY A. WINKLER ET AL
7726 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$17,400 $0 G1  1.599 $17,400 

$0 Totals  1.599 $17,400 $17,400 
792-9005-000

COM IN S LI 495 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 9 5 21 TH W 
165 FT

 1.599

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1972

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  9.250 $0 

$0 Totals  9.250 $0 $0 
792-9984-002

CSM NO 7051 SE 9 5 21 PARCEL 2

 9.250

W Imperial Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  8.630 $0 

$0 Totals  8.630 $0 $0 
792-9984-004

CSM NO 7051, SE 9-5-21, PARCEL 1, EXC PTS CONV

 8.630

7700 W Faith Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAITH COMMUNITY CHURCH
7700 W FAITH DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $398,900 G1  0.418 $515,300 

$398,900 Totals  0.418 $515,300 $116,400 
792-9985-003

CSM NO 5796 SE 9 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.418

8226 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DORIS WEBER
CHRISTOPHER M. EARLE
8226 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $361,000 G1  0.418 $477,400 

$361,000 Totals  0.418 $477,400 $116,400 
792-9985-004

CSM NO 5796 SE 9 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.418

8220 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL D. WEBER
S23 W35549 PARRY RD
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,300 $179,300 G1  0.675 $317,600 

$179,300 Totals  0.675 $317,600 $138,300 
792-9986-001

COM IN S LI 705 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 9 5 21 TH E 
150 FT

 0.675

8130 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICKY A. STELLA
8130 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,300 $347,200 G1  0.675 $485,500 

$347,200 Totals  0.675 $485,500 $138,300 
792-9987-000

COM IN S LI 855 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 9 5 21 TH N 
250 FT

 0.675

8100 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L. HAYDEN ET AL
8100 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$191,700 $0 G1  4.600 $191,700 

$0 Totals  4.600 $191,700 $191,700 
792-9988-001

E 330 FT OF S 660 FT OF W HALF OF SE 9 5 21 EXC 
PT COM

 4.600

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. BIALK
8027 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $235,400 G1  0.228 $314,900 

$235,400 Totals  0.228 $314,900 $79,500 
792-9989-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4542 SE 9 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.228

7900 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MEGONIGLE LIVING TRUST 2018
7900 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 718 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,300 $345,800 G1  3.820 $478,100 

$345,800 Totals  3.820 $478,100 $132,300 
792-9991-000

COM IN E LI 971.22 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 9 5 21 TH 
N 130

 3.820

7735 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE L. SCHAEFER
DENNIS F. SCHAEFER
7735 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,200 $1,126,000 G1  0.880 $1,273,200 

$1,126,000 Totals  0.880 $1,273,200 $147,200 
792-9992-000

COM IN E LI 881.22 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 9 5 21 TH 
N 90

 0.880

7751 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON E. LYDA
VINCENT P. GALLO IV
7751 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,800 $312,100 G1  2.963 $485,900 

$312,100 Totals  2.963 $485,900 $173,800 
792-9993-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 3416, SE 9 5 21, 
PARCELS 1 AND 2

 2.963

7771 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CATANESE  BLASE J & CATHLEEN J
7771 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9758

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$18,200 $0 G1  1.670 $18,200 

$0 Totals  1.670 $18,200 $18,200 
792-9994-000

COM IN E LI 661.22 FT N & 660 FT W OF SE COR OF 
SE 9 5

 1.670

W Drexel Ave Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $254,200 G1  0.500 $384,900 

$254,200 Totals  0.500 $384,900 $130,700 
792-9996-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3410 SE 9 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.500

7808 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

THERESA JEWELL
TIMOTHY JEWELL
7808 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$13,200 $0 G1  1.210 $13,200 

$0 Totals  1.210 $13,200 $13,200 
792-9996-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3410 SE 9 5 21 OUTLOT 
A

 1.210

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,400 $313,200 G1  2.280 $479,600 

$313,200 Totals  2.280 $479,600 $166,400 
792-9998-000

COM IN S LI 330 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 9 5 21 TH W 
165 FT

 2.280

7704 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE A. JAWORSKI
JOHN W. BURNSIDE
7704 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$154,100 $368,400 G1  1.150 $522,500 

$368,400 Totals  1.150 $522,500 $154,100 
792-9999-001

CSM NO 5320 SE 9 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.150

7845 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

TICE IRREVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
7845 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,200 $326,900 G1  2.170 $492,100 

$326,900 Totals  2.170 $492,100 $165,200 
792-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5320, SE 9-5-21, 
PARCEL 2,

 2.170

7620 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

HANSEN JOAN M - 2020 REV TRUST
7620 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $347,400 G1  0.333 $449,000 

$347,400 Totals  0.333 $449,000 $101,600 
793-0001-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 1

 0.333

7736 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

GRESL JEFFREY & SHARON J - REV
7736 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $350,100 G1  0.283 $443,000 

$350,100 Totals  0.283 $443,000 $92,900 
793-0002-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 2

 0.283

7730 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN M. GARCIA
RILEY J. GARCIA
7730 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $417,900 G1  0.279 $510,100 

$417,900 Totals  0.279 $510,100 $92,200 
793-0003-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 3

 0.279

7724 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. LUOMA
WILLIAM R. LUOMA
7724 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $321,000 G1  0.283 $413,900 

$321,000 Totals  0.283 $413,900 $92,900 
793-0004-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 4

 0.283

7718 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. WILKA
KENNETH R. WILKA
7718 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $372,300 G1  0.284 $465,300 

$372,300 Totals  0.284 $465,300 $93,000 
793-0005-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 5

 0.284

7712 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN FRYJOFF
7712 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,000 $320,200 G1  0.318 $419,200 

$320,200 Totals  0.318 $419,200 $99,000 
793-0006-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 6

 0.318

7706 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHY PECCARELLI
DALE PECCARELLI
7706 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $383,700 G1  0.455 $506,500 

$383,700 Totals  0.455 $506,500 $122,800 
793-0007-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 7

 0.455

7700 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANA ARANDA
FELIPE MAGANA
7700 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $391,500 G1  0.470 $517,000 

$391,500 Totals  0.470 $517,000 $125,500 
793-0008-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 8

 0.470

7701 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHY J. CALKINS
THOMAS T. CALKINS
7701 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $424,000 G1  0.389 $535,300 

$424,000 Totals  0.389 $535,300 $111,300 
793-0009-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 9

 0.389

7707 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

CABRAL ROGELIO
7707 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $371,800 G1  0.275 $463,300 

$371,800 Totals  0.275 $463,300 $91,500 
793-0010-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 10

 0.275

7713 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE COOK
KENNETH COOK
7713 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $383,200 G1  0.302 $479,400 

$383,200 Totals  0.302 $479,400 $96,200 
793-0011-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 11

 0.302

7719 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MARINO
MICHAEL MARINO
7719 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $414,300 G1  0.302 $510,500 

$414,300 Totals  0.302 $510,500 $96,200 
793-0012-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 12

 0.302

7725 S Willow Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. SHECKLES
MEGAN A. SPOO
7725 S WILLOW POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,300 $356,700 G1  0.389 $468,000 

$356,700 Totals  0.389 $468,000 $111,300 
793-0013-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 13

 0.389

8504 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

LINDA ROSS
RICKY B. ROSS
8504 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $305,500 G1  0.314 $403,800 

$305,500 Totals  0.314 $403,800 $98,300 
793-0014-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 14

 0.314

8411 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH THOMAS
EDWARD THOMAS
8411 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $299,200 G1  0.316 $397,800 

$299,200 Totals  0.316 $397,800 $98,600 
793-0015-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 15

 0.316

8417 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH DEJNA
JEFFREY DEJNA
8417 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8975

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,100 $400,500 G1  0.359 $506,600 

$400,500 Totals  0.359 $506,600 $106,100 
793-0016-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 16

 0.359

8501 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE M. WHITE
WALTER A. WHITE
8501 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $407,400 G1  0.403 $521,200 

$407,400 Totals  0.403 $521,200 $113,800 
793-0017-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 17

 0.403

8507 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

RANDENE L. WICK
JAMES F. WICK
8507 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $437,600 G1  0.322 $537,300 

$437,600 Totals  0.322 $537,300 $99,700 
793-0018-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES LOT 18

 0.322

8513 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE J. PODOLSKE
DAVID J. PODOLSKE
8513 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,800 $376,200 G1  0.432 $495,000 

$376,200 Totals  0.432 $495,000 $118,800 
793-0019-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 19

 0.432

8515 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

SARAH SIBLEY
DAN SIBLEY
8515 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,600 $382,000 G1  0.408 $496,600 

$382,000 Totals  0.408 $496,600 $114,600 
793-0020-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 20

 0.408

8519 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

MARIA T. MUSOLF
TODD MUSOLF
8519 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $360,200 G1  0.398 $473,100 

$360,200 Totals  0.398 $473,100 $112,900 
793-0021-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 21

 0.398

8523 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

MARY STRAUB
SCOTT STRAUB
8523 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $350,400 G1  0.400 $463,700 

$350,400 Totals  0.400 $463,700 $113,300 
793-0022-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 22

 0.400

8527 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

MISTY A. FILLUS
JESSE A. HINTZ
8527 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $353,900 G1  0.388 $465,100 

$353,900 Totals  0.388 $465,100 $111,200 
793-0023-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 23

 0.388

7724 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAULA ROBERTS
7724 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $361,500 G1  0.311 $459,200 

$361,500 Totals  0.311 $459,200 $97,700 
793-0024-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 24

 0.311

7718 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. SCHAUER
7718 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $368,700 G1  0.284 $461,700 

$368,700 Totals  0.284 $461,700 $93,000 
793-0025-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 25

 0.284

7712 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

BUCK STEVEN C & SUSAN M JT REV
7712 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $371,100 G1  0.415 $487,000 

$371,100 Totals  0.415 $487,000 $115,900 
793-0026-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 26

 0.415

7706 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

KALI GRANZOW
GAGE GRANZOW
7706 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$107,900 $386,400 G1  0.369 $494,300 

$386,400 Totals  0.369 $494,300 $107,900 
793-0027-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 27

 0.369

7700 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. DEMARIO
JAN L. DEMARIO
7700 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,300 $427,700 G1  0.383 $538,000 

$427,700 Totals  0.383 $538,000 $110,300 
793-0028-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 28

 0.383

7701 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

DRAGANA KOJIC
MOMCILO KOJIC
7701 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $358,300 G1  0.340 $461,100 

$358,300 Totals  0.340 $461,100 $102,800 
793-0029-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 29

 0.340

7707 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOME MARK A & DORIS J - TRUST
7707 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $345,800 G1  0.329 $446,700 

$345,800 Totals  0.329 $446,700 $100,900 
793-0030-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 30

 0.329

7713 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

REICHERT  SCOTT & KAREN 
REVOCA
7713 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $364,900 G1  0.318 $463,900 

$364,900 Totals  0.318 $463,900 $99,000 
793-0031-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 31

 0.318

7719 S Weeping Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA KOOPING
JOHN KOOPING
7719 S WEEPING WILLOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $323,800 G1  0.296 $418,900 

$323,800 Totals  0.296 $418,900 $95,100 
793-0032-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 32

 0.296

7708 S 87th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C. BARTON
KERRY D. BARTON
7708 S 87TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $345,700 G1  0.289 $439,600 

$345,700 Totals  0.289 $439,600 $93,900 
793-0033-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 33

 0.289

7718 S 87th St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J. DREZDZON
7718 S 87TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,900 $282,400 G1  0.289 $376,300 

$282,400 Totals  0.289 $376,300 $93,900 
793-0034-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 34

 0.289

7732 S 87th St

Acres:Section: 

STACEY A. GOLLASH
7732 S 87TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $320,800 G1  0.289 $414,700 

$320,800 Totals  0.289 $414,700 $93,900 
793-0035-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 35

 0.289

7744 S 87th St

Acres:Section: 

HEYDEN R. VANDER
7744 S 87TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,500 $352,800 G1  0.327 $453,300 

$352,800 Totals  0.327 $453,300 $100,500 
793-0036-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 36

 0.327

7760 S 87th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA COGEN MILLER
STEVEN MILLER
7760 S 87TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $369,000 G1  0.409 $483,800 

$369,000 Totals  0.409 $483,800 $114,800 
793-0037-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 37

 0.409

8675 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA BOMBERG
RICHARD BOMBERG
8675 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $336,200 G1  0.512 $467,400 

$336,200 Totals  0.512 $467,400 $131,200 
793-0038-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 38

 0.512

8705 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. SUSEDIK
JAMES A. SUSEDIK
8705 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,600 $409,600 G1  0.612 $545,200 

$409,600 Totals  0.612 $545,200 $135,600 
793-0039-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 39

 0.612

8731 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA A. LICHTERMAN
KEVIN P. LICHTERMAN
8731 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,800 $544,600 G1  0.663 $682,400 

$544,600 Totals  0.663 $682,400 $137,800 
793-0040-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 40

 0.663

8755 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. KRAJNAK
JOHN T. KRAJNAK
8755 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,300 $323,600 G1  0.343 $426,900 

$323,600 Totals  0.343 $426,900 $103,300 
793-0041-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 41

 0.343

8782 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE N. KAIN
DEAN P. KAIN
8782 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,700 $334,500 G1  0.345 $438,200 

$334,500 Totals  0.345 $438,200 $103,700 
793-0042-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 42

 0.345

8752 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. SIMON
8752 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $379,700 G1  0.429 $498,000 

$379,700 Totals  0.429 $498,000 $118,300 
793-0043-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 43

 0.429

8724 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY E. BLOEDEL
CHRISTOPHER M. BLOEDEL
8724 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $348,000 G1  0.328 $448,700 

$348,000 Totals  0.328 $448,700 $100,700 
793-0044-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 44

 0.328

8729 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN A. LORENZ
RICHARD J. LORENZ
8729 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $361,200 G1  0.318 $460,200 

$361,200 Totals  0.318 $460,200 $99,000 
793-0045-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 45

 0.318

8761 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

DENISE R. KRAKLOW
8761 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $396,000 G1  0.342 $499,200 

$396,000 Totals  0.342 $499,200 $103,200 
793-0046-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 46

 0.342

8728 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

MANDICH MILKA
RICHARD IGNATOWSKI
8728 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $346,700 G1  0.309 $444,100 

$346,700 Totals  0.309 $444,100 $97,400 
793-0047-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 47

 0.309

8760 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J. REWOLINSKI
NICHOLAS R. BURNS
8760 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,900 $372,700 G1  0.527 $504,600 

$372,700 Totals  0.527 $504,600 $131,900 
793-0048-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 48

 0.527

8787 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

OLHA VOROCHUK
YURIY VOROCHUK
8787 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $399,600 G1  0.446 $520,900 

$399,600 Totals  0.446 $520,900 $121,300 
793-0049-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 49

 0.446

8801 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. FRANTAL
AARON V. FRANTAL
8801 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $332,900 G1  0.571 $466,700 

$332,900 Totals  0.571 $466,700 $133,800 
793-0050-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 50

 0.571

8819 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

KATHY A. EGGENER
MARTIN J. EGGENER
8819 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,200 $394,400 G1  0.696 $533,600 

$394,400 Totals  0.696 $533,600 $139,200 
793-0051-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 51

 0.696

8835 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI KOLLER
MAXWELL HULTQUIST
8835 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $408,600 G1  0.517 $540,000 

$408,600 Totals  0.517 $540,000 $131,400 
793-0052-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 52

 0.517

8843 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA SHIPBAUGH
JASON SHIPBAUGH
8843 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $381,700 G1  0.518 $513,200 

$381,700 Totals  0.518 $513,200 $131,500 
793-0053-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 53

 0.518

8857 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

CAROL S. HADLEY
8857 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $423,300 G1  0.517 $554,700 

$423,300 Totals  0.517 $554,700 $131,400 
793-0054-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 54

 0.517

8869 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

ADAM SCHEUER
MOLLY E. SCHMIDT
8869 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$136,100 $607,300 G1  0.625 $743,400 

$607,300 Totals  0.625 $743,400 $136,100 
793-0055-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 55

 0.625

8875 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

IVICA VASILIC ET AL
8875 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $439,700 G1  0.351 $544,400 

$439,700 Totals  0.351 $544,400 $104,700 
793-0056-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 56

 0.351

8878 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

LINDA RAMAZINI-ZAHN
LONNY ZAHN
8878 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $416,900 G1  0.337 $519,200 

$416,900 Totals  0.337 $519,200 $102,300 
793-0057-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 57

 0.337

8872 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

ALISA C. KOPP
MICHAEL J. KOPP
8872 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $403,000 G1  0.411 $518,200 

$403,000 Totals  0.411 $518,200 $115,200 
793-0058-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 58

 0.411

8860 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

PREETY PANDEY
PURNENDU SHUKLA
8860 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $346,800 G1  0.550 $479,700 

$346,800 Totals  0.550 $479,700 $132,900 
793-0059-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 59

 0.550

8852 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT HAFEMANN
REBECCA HAFEMANN
8852 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,500 $325,900 G1  0.748 $467,400 

$325,900 Totals  0.748 $467,400 $141,500 
793-0060-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 60

 0.748

8840 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY KNIPPLE
KYLE KNIPPLE
8840 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,600 $320,800 G1  0.612 $456,400 

$320,800 Totals  0.612 $456,400 $135,600 
793-0061-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 61

 0.612

8832 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

LAURA R. KOCH
ANDREW R. KOCH
8832 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,100 $352,700 G1  0.468 $477,800 

$352,700 Totals  0.468 $477,800 $125,100 
793-0062-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 62

 0.468

8816 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J. HOUSE
ALISHA HOUSE
8816 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $412,800 G1  0.321 $512,300 

$412,800 Totals  0.321 $512,300 $99,500 
793-0063-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 63

 0.321

8800 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH LLOYD
ROBBIE L. LLOYD
8800 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $346,100 G1  0.332 $447,500 

$346,100 Totals  0.332 $447,500 $101,400 
793-0064-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 64

 0.332

8794 W Willow Pointe Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

PLANT JERALD & JOAN - REV TRUS
8794 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $369,400 G1  0.319 $468,500 

$369,400 Totals  0.319 $468,500 $99,100 
793-0065-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 65

 0.319

8779 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAQUEESHA BLOCKTON
DEON BLOCKTON
8779 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $326,300 G1  0.322 $426,000 

$326,300 Totals  0.322 $426,000 $99,700 
793-0066-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 66

 0.322

8801 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROL WINKLER
8801 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8558

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $348,100 G1  0.302 $444,300 

$348,100 Totals  0.302 $444,300 $96,200 
793-0067-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 67

 0.302

8819 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY O'CONNOR
RYAN SHANDLEY
8819 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $350,400 G1  0.308 $447,600 

$350,400 Totals  0.308 $447,600 $97,200 
793-0068-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 68

 0.308

8835 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY R. ZERNIA-BEST
MARK E. BEST
8835 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$107,500 $408,500 G1  0.367 $516,000 

$408,500 Totals  0.367 $516,000 $107,500 
793-0069-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 69

 0.367

8849 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL OLSZEWSKI
DARYL OLSZEWSKI
8849 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $378,100 G1  0.474 $504,200 

$378,100 Totals  0.474 $504,200 $126,100 
793-0070-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 70

 0.474

8865 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER NOWAK
JEFFREY NOWAK
8865 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $328,300 G1  0.396 $440,900 

$328,300 Totals  0.396 $440,900 $112,600 
793-0071-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 71

 0.396

8864 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

TILLMAN SUE A - LIVING TRUST
8864 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $309,700 G1  0.379 $419,300 

$309,700 Totals  0.379 $419,300 $109,600 
793-0072-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 72

 0.379

8850 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. STENICKA
PETER R. YEKO
8850 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,500 $342,200 G1  0.407 $456,700 

$342,200 Totals  0.407 $456,700 $114,500 
793-0073-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 73

 0.407

8836 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. DONOHOO
ROBERT D. DONOHOO
8836 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $338,100 G1  0.433 $457,100 

$338,100 Totals  0.433 $457,100 $119,000 
793-0074-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 74

 0.433

8820 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. ANDRESEN
RANDY J. ANDRESEN
8820 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $367,100 G1  0.575 $501,000 

$367,100 Totals  0.575 $501,000 $133,900 
793-0075-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 75

 0.575

8802 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CRESSWELL MARILYN R FAMILY 
TRU
8802 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,000 $556,900 G1  0.554 $689,900 

$556,900 Totals  0.554 $689,900 $133,000 
793-0076-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 76

 0.554

8784 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARON SHERER
SCOTT SHERER
8784 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $387,700 G1  0.379 $497,300 

$387,700 Totals  0.379 $497,300 $109,600 
793-0077-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 77

 0.379

8772 W Whispering Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALICE M. KAUFMAN
JAMES C. KAUFMAN
8772 W WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,400 $0 G1  0.170 $7,400 

$0 Totals  0.170 $7,400 $7,400 
793-0078-000

WILLOW POINTE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 OUTLOT 1

 0.170

W Loomis Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CARON SHERER
SCOTT SHERER
8784 WHISPERING OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$266,500 $862,900 G1  0.957 $1,129,400 

$862,900 Totals  0.957 $1,129,400 $266,500 
793-0079-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 35

 0.957

7767 S Cambridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ESHRAQ ALJAGHBEER
7767 S CAMBRIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,600 $697,700 G1  0.576 $912,300 

$697,700 Totals  0.576 $912,300 $214,600 
793-0080-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 36

 0.576

7775 S Cambridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA DUNN
MARVIN L. DUNN
7775 S CAMBRIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$222,300 $811,100 G1  0.633 $1,033,400 

$811,100 Totals  0.633 $1,033,400 $222,300 
793-0081-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 37

 0.633

7776 S Cambridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. ARNOLD
DOUGLAS J. ARNOLD
7776 S CAMBRIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$247,100 $878,700 G1  0.815 $1,125,800 

$878,700 Totals  0.815 $1,125,800 $247,100 
793-0082-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 38

 0.815

7752 S Cambridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHARANJEET SINGH
7752 S CAMBRIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$232,300 $755,100 G1  0.706 $987,400 

$755,100 Totals  0.706 $987,400 $232,300 
793-0083-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 39

 0.706

7724 S Cambridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE ENGEL
CHARLES ENGEL
7724 S CAMBRIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,600 $734,200 G1  0.716 $967,800 

$734,200 Totals  0.716 $967,800 $233,600 
793-0084-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.716

7700 S Cambridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEDNAR EDWARD D & MONICA 
J-RES
7700 S CAMBRIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$234,000 $674,000 G1  0.719 $908,000 

$674,000 Totals  0.719 $908,000 $234,000 
793-0085-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.719

7660 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN G. AWADALLA
REWIS H. AWADALLA
7660 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,000 $656,000 G1  0.675 $884,000 

$656,000 Totals  0.675 $884,000 $228,000 
793-0086-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.675

7644 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY A. BOLLIS
GREGORY S. BOLLIS
7644 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,800 $727,500 G1  0.607 $946,300 

$727,500 Totals  0.607 $946,300 $218,800 
793-0087-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.607

7630 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

TANI ARORA
RUPINDER S. ARORA
7630 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,800 $777,700 G1  0.607 $996,500 

$777,700 Totals  0.607 $996,500 $218,800 
793-0088-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 44

 0.607

7606 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA J. GRANT
DAVID P. KNAFF
7606 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,800 $770,200 G1  0.607 $989,000 

$770,200 Totals  0.607 $989,000 $218,800 
793-0089-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 45

 0.607

7592 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  KAMBOURIS  CHRISTOS 
KAMBOURIS CHRISTOS E & DIMITRA
7592 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$215,200 $859,900 G1  0.581 $1,075,100 

$859,900 Totals  0.581 $1,075,100 $215,200 
793-0090-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 46

 0.581

7570 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KNEISLER TRUST DTD 4/25/91
DONNA J. KNEISLER
7757 WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$202,300 $936,300 G1  0.493 $1,138,600 

$936,300 Totals  0.493 $1,138,600 $202,300 
793-0091-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 47

 0.493

7550 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. SIDHU
DILRAJ S. SIDHU
7550 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$223,100 $934,800 G1  0.639 $1,157,900 

$934,800 Totals  0.639 $1,157,900 $223,100 
793-0092-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 48

 0.639

7505 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOBIC PETER A & MONIKA G - REV
7505 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,500 $821,600 G1  0.612 $1,041,100 

$821,600 Totals  0.612 $1,041,100 $219,500 
793-0093-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 49

 0.612

7517 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA N. LAW
BRETT A. LAW
7517 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,900 $903,600 G1  0.586 $1,119,500 

$903,600 Totals  0.586 $1,119,500 $215,900 
793-0094-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 50

 0.586

7529 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN A. ALEXANDER
7529 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,700 $939,200 G1  0.577 $1,153,900 

$939,200 Totals  0.577 $1,153,900 $214,700 
793-0095-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 51

 0.577

7541 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KWIECINSKI DANIEL J - 2020 REV
7541 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$213,200 $1,071,200 G1  0.566 $1,284,400 

$1,071,200 Totals  0.566 $1,284,400 $213,200 
793-0096-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 52

 0.566

7553 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREAS BOURAXIS
7553 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8253

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$231,900 $959,100 G1  0.703 $1,191,000 

$959,100 Totals  0.703 $1,191,000 $231,900 
793-0097-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 53

 0.703

7565 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI DEI
RANDALL DEI
7565 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$246,300 $998,600 G1  0.809 $1,244,900 

$998,600 Totals  0.809 $1,244,900 $246,300 
793-0098-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 54

 0.809

7577 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA G. RAJKOVIC
MILAN RAJKOVIC
7577 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,700 $1,095,500 G1  0.680 $1,324,200 

$1,095,500 Totals  0.680 $1,324,200 $228,700 
793-0099-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 55

 0.680

7589 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMAL A. BOTROS
NAZIH Y. BOTROS
7589 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$223,100 $834,400 G1  0.639 $1,057,500 

$834,400 Totals  0.639 $1,057,500 $223,100 
793-0100-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 56

 0.639

7601 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA E. SHELTON
TERRANCE G. SHELTON
7601 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,800 $1,165,000 G1  0.600 $1,382,800 

$1,165,000 Totals  0.600 $1,382,800 $217,800 
793-0101-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 57

 0.600

7625 S Cambridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. SCHRADER
HERBERT R. SCHRADER JR
7625 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,000 $565,800 G1  0.579 $780,800 

$565,800 Totals  0.579 $780,800 $215,000 
793-0102-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 58

 0.579

9048 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

MIA J. CHUNG
JINNE M. CHUNG
9048 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$234,700 $745,900 G1  0.724 $980,600 

$745,900 Totals  0.724 $980,600 $234,700 
793-0103-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 63

 0.724

7520 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN AUSLOOS
DAVID AUSLOOS
7520 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$236,000 $583,100 G1  0.733 $819,100 

$583,100 Totals  0.733 $819,100 $236,000 
793-0104-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 64

 0.733

7504 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA MILLER
STEVEN MILLER
7504 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,200 $692,600 G1  0.713 $925,800 

$692,600 Totals  0.713 $925,800 $233,200 
793-0105-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 73

 0.713

7703 S Cambridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

NAVEEN REHAN
RAKESH REHAN
7703 S CAMBRIDGE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  0.283 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.283 $1,500 $1,500 
793-0106-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 4

 0.283

S Kensington Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

WYNDHAM HILLS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSN 
C/O PETER J. SCHMIDT
7798 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,500 $0 G1  9.220 $5,500 

$0 Totals  9.220 $5,500 $5,500 
793-0107-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 5

 0.280

S Kensington Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

WYNDHAM HILLS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSN 
C/O PETER J. SCHMIDT
7798 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,600 $0 G4  18.500 $6,600 
$37,500 $0 G5  10.400 $37,500 

$129,800 $27,800 G7  3.500 $157,600 

$27,800 Totals  32.400 $201,700 $173,900 

793-9995-000

NE QUAR OF SW 9 5 21 EXC COM 482 FT W OF NE 
COR TH S 200

 32.400

8661 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

IGNACIO VASQUEZ
11400 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2118

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,400 $405,300 G1  1.036 $515,700 

$405,300 Totals  1.036 $515,700 $110,400 
793-9996-000

COM IN N LI 482 FT W OF NE COR OF SW 9 5 21 TH S 
200 FT

 1.036

8611 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE B. WERRA
8611 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$357,100 $0 G1  7.530 $357,100 

$0 Totals  7.530 $357,100 $357,100 
793-9997-000

PT OF E 10 ACS OF NW QUAR OF SW 9 5 21 LYING 
NLY OF

 7.530

8810 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. DAVID
JERRY J. DAVID
9033 PROSPERITY WAY
FORT MYERS  FL 33913

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$568,100 $275,100 G2  1.652 $843,200 

$275,100 Totals  1.652 $843,200 $568,100 
793-9998-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4122 SW 9 & SE 8 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.652

9109 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

1ST WIS NATIONAL BANK OF SOUTH
C/O RYAN PTS DEPT 908
PO BOX 460169
HOUSTON, TX 77056

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$850,700 $3,943,400 G2  3.000 $4,794,100 

$3,943,400 Totals  3.000 $4,794,100 $850,700 
793-9998-005

CSM NO 5374 SW 9 & SE 8 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.000

9120 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN INVESTMENT GROUP  
LLC
1636 CYPRESS POINTE DR
VERNON HILLS  IL 60061

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$890,700 $886,800 G2  3.438 $1,777,500 

$886,800 Totals  3.438 $1,777,500 $890,700 
793-9998-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5441 SW 9 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 3.438

8910 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

SASS REALTY A WI PRTNRSHP
1515 W OKLAHOMA AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$488,500 $956,700 G2  1.343 $1,445,200 

$956,700 Totals  1.343 $1,445,200 $488,500 
793-9998-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5441 SW 9 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.343

9000 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL SAVINGS BANK SA
C/O PYRAMAX
9000 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,000 $0 G1  7.120 $11,000 

$0 Totals  7.120 $11,000 $11,000 
793-9999-002

COM SE COR OF SW 9 5 21 W 1135.30 FT N 65 FT NE 
162.72

 7.120

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. PRZYBYLA
RICKY J. PRZYBYLA
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $317,000 G1  0.312 $414,900 

$317,000 Totals  0.312 $414,900 $97,900 
793-9999-005

CSM NO 5153 SW 9 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.312

8400 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  HEDSTROM  JOHN I & C
HEDSTROM IRREVOCABLE TRUST 
201
8400 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $301,000 G1  0.312 $398,900 

$301,000 Totals  0.312 $398,900 $97,900 
793-9999-006

CSM NO 5153 SW 9 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.312

8420 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. MAASS
RYAN P. MAASS
8420 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$158,900 $425,100 G1  1.588 $584,000 

$425,100 Totals  1.588 $584,000 $158,900 
793-9999-007

CSM NO 5153 SW 9 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.588

8440 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

HYNEK MELVIN N & JOAN B REVOCA
8440 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100 $0 G1  0.254 $100 

$0 Totals  0.254 $100 $100 
793-9999-008

COM 467.54 FT N OF SE COR SW 9 5 21 TH N 857.42 
FT W 360

 0.254

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. PRZYBYLA
RICKY J. PRZYBYLA
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$221,500 $485,600 G1  0.627 $707,100 

$485,600 Totals  0.627 $707,100 $221,500 
794-0001-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 1

 0.627

7791 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

MERI C. MISKO
7791 WYNDHAM HILL PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$231,200 $757,800 G1  0.698 $989,000 

$757,800 Totals  0.698 $989,000 $231,200 
794-0002-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 2

 0.698

7757 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

KNEISLER TRUST DTD 4/25/91
DONNA J. KNEISLER
7757 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,200 $698,400 G1  0.610 $917,600 

$698,400 Totals  0.610 $917,600 $219,200 
794-0003-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 3

 0.610

7733 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA M. SKAVLEM
JON P. SKAVLEM
7733 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,500 $538,400 G1  0.678 $766,900 

$538,400 Totals  0.678 $766,900 $228,500 
794-0004-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 4

 0.678

7711 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

NANCY OLSON
ALAN OLSON
7711 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$224,800 $539,100 G1  0.651 $763,900 

$539,100 Totals  0.651 $763,900 $224,800 
794-0005-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 5

 0.651

7697 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

TARIQ A. SHAMALI
ROBIN N. SHAMALI
7697 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$260,100 $691,400 G1  0.910 $951,500 

$691,400 Totals  0.910 $951,500 $260,100 
794-0006-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 6

 0.910

7681 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

COLE TRUST
7681 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$231,500 $601,900 G1  0.700 $833,400 

$601,900 Totals  0.700 $833,400 $231,500 
794-0007-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 7

 0.700

9297 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

TANVEER AHMED
9297 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$235,400 $707,600 G1  0.729 $943,000 

$707,600 Totals  0.729 $943,000 $235,400 
794-0008-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 8

 0.729

9321 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER G. TOETZ
MARK F. TOETZ
9321 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$239,500 $654,800 G1  0.759 $894,300 

$654,800 Totals  0.759 $894,300 $239,500 
794-0009-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 9

 0.759

9333 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

SERGIO VEGA AVALOS
9333 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8215

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$251,600 $722,600 G1  0.848 $974,200 

$722,600 Totals  0.848 $974,200 $251,600 
794-0010-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 10

 0.848

9302 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

KLEMENT  JEFFREY P & PATRICIA 
9302 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$239,400 $643,400 G1  0.758 $882,800 

$643,400 Totals  0.758 $882,800 $239,400 
794-0011-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 11

 0.758

9248 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN M. BEREZOWITZ
WILLIAM A. BEREZOWITZ
9248 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$240,000 $529,300 G1  0.763 $769,300 

$529,300 Totals  0.763 $769,300 $240,000 
794-0012-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 12

 0.763

9182 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. HEMPEL
DAVID J. HEMPEL
9182 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$224,500 $678,400 G1  0.649 $902,900 

$678,400 Totals  0.649 $902,900 $224,500 
794-0013-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 13

 0.649

9160 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

NORTHEY JOHN W & SUSAN M - REV
9160 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$264,900 $827,200 G1  0.945 $1,092,100 

$827,200 Totals  0.945 $1,092,100 $264,900 
794-0014-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 14

 0.945

9130 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

SALAH S. SARSOUR
9130 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$247,100 $1,012,000 G1  0.815 $1,259,100 

$1,012,000 Totals  0.815 $1,259,100 $247,100 
794-0015-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 15

 0.815

9110 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

JACLYNN C. WALSH
DOUGLAS D. WALSH
9110 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,900 $890,100 G1  0.747 $1,128,000 

$890,100 Totals  0.747 $1,128,000 $237,900 
794-0016-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 16

 0.747

9098 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

SCHWANKE DONALD & MARY 
KATHLEE
9098 KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$228,300 $570,900 G1  0.677 $799,200 

$570,900 Totals  0.677 $799,200 $228,300 
794-0017-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 17

 0.677

9080 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. TEWS
JAY T. TEWS
9080 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,200 $876,500 G1  0.581 $1,091,700 

$876,500 Totals  0.581 $1,091,700 $215,200 
794-0018-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 18

 0.581

9076 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

NANCY H. MEIER
ALAN R. MEIER
9076 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$226,300 $650,200 G1  0.662 $876,500 

$650,200 Totals  0.662 $876,500 $226,300 
794-0019-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 19

 0.662

9079 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

LEA SEMANCIK
MARK SEMANCIK
9079 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$223,000 $1,480,900 G1  0.638 $1,703,900 

$1,480,900 Totals  0.638 $1,703,900 $223,000 
794-0020-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 20

 0.638

9083 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL GUEHLSTORF
9083 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,900 $1,048,000 G1  0.615 $1,267,900 

$1,048,000 Totals  0.615 $1,267,900 $219,900 
794-0021-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 21

 0.615

9127 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

LINDA E. HANSEN
9127 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$216,600 $933,400 G1  0.591 $1,150,000 

$933,400 Totals  0.591 $1,150,000 $216,600 
794-0022-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 22

 0.591

9159 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

SMITS TRUST DATED 4/12/2001
9159 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$249,200 $658,400 G1  0.830 $907,600 

$658,400 Totals  0.830 $907,600 $249,200 
794-0023-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 23

 0.830

9201 W Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. RICHLEN
9201 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$265,400 $1,012,500 G1  0.949 $1,277,900 

$1,012,500 Totals  0.949 $1,277,900 $265,400 
794-0024-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 24

 0.949

7668 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN T. BUIKEMA
RYAN S. BUIKEMA
7668 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$227,800 $838,700 G1  0.673 $1,066,500 

$838,700 Totals  0.673 $1,066,500 $227,800 
794-0025-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 25

 0.673

9284 W Wyndham Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACQUES R. THEBERT
9284 W WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,300 $840,300 G1  0.596 $1,057,600 

$840,300 Totals  0.596 $1,057,600 $217,300 
794-0026-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 26

 0.596

9254 W Wyndham Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

EYERUSALEM ASFAW
ANDINET ALEMU
9254 W WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$221,800 $1,065,300 G1  0.629 $1,287,100 

$1,065,300 Totals  0.629 $1,287,100 $221,800 
794-0027-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 27

 0.629

9218 W Wyndham Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUE E. LORINO
JEFFREY T. LORINO SR
9218 W WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$210,700 $949,700 G1  0.548 $1,160,400 

$949,700 Totals  0.548 $1,160,400 $210,700 
794-0028-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 28

 0.548

9200 W Wyndham Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHLUETER MARVA G - SURVIVOR'S
9200 W WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$216,500 $474,500 G1  0.590 $691,000 

$474,500 Totals  0.590 $691,000 $216,500 
794-0029-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 29

 0.590

9201 W Wyndham Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

WOODS DOUGLAS A & CARITAS M - 
9201 W WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$247,300 $727,200 G1  0.816 $974,500 

$727,200 Totals  0.816 $974,500 $247,300 
794-0030-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 30

 0.816

9223 W Wyndham Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACOBUS DEBORAH - REVOCABLE 
TR
9223 W WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,500 $755,700 G1  0.612 $975,200 

$755,700 Totals  0.612 $975,200 $219,500 
794-0031-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 31

 0.612

9261 W Wyndham Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

DARCIA K. MC KENDREY
9261 W WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$249,300 $672,900 G1  0.831 $922,200 

$672,900 Totals  0.831 $922,200 $249,300 
794-0032-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 32

 0.831

7786 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SMADI
TARIF SMADI
7786 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$235,700 $679,700 G1  0.731 $915,400 

$679,700 Totals  0.731 $915,400 $235,700 
794-0033-000

WYNDHAM HILLS LOT 33

 0.731

7798 S Wyndham Hills Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. SCHMIDT
PETER J. SCHMIDT
7798 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$3,400 $0 G1  2.844 $3,400 

$0 Totals  2.844 $3,400 $3,400 
794-0034-000

WYNDHAM HILLS OUTLOT 1

 2.844

S Cambridge Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

WYNDHAM HILLS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSN 
C/O PETER J. SCHMIDT
7798 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,300 $0 G1  0.690 $2,300 

$0 Totals  0.690 $2,300 $2,300 
794-0035-000

WYNDHAM HILLS OUTLOT 2

 0.690

S Wyndham Hills Pkwy Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

WYNDHAM HILLS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSN 
C/O PETER J. SCHMIDT
7798 S WYNDHAM HILLS PKWY
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,200 $578,700 G1  0.603 $796,900 

$578,700 Totals  0.603 $796,900 $218,200 
794-0037-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 1

 0.603

7520 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

YOUNG K. LEE
JENNIFER A. LEE-ADRIAN
7520 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,700 $716,600 G1  0.599 $934,300 

$716,600 Totals  0.599 $934,300 $217,700 
794-0038-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 2

 0.599

7548 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

EVELYN H. HINTZ
ALEXANDER D. HINTZ
7548 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$210,600 $734,400 G1  0.547 $945,000 

$734,400 Totals  0.547 $945,000 $210,600 
794-0039-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 3

 0.547

7576 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN T. TYLER
DANIEL L. TYLER
7576 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$256,300 $858,800 G1  0.882 $1,115,100 

$858,800 Totals  0.882 $1,115,100 $256,300 
794-0040-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 4

 0.882

9454 W St Michael Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTY M. ZOSKE
CHAD ZOSKE
9454 W ST MICHAEL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$232,500 $471,200 G1  0.708 $703,700 

$471,200 Totals  0.708 $703,700 $232,500 
794-0041-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 5

 0.708

9446 W St Michael Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT B. ZIMMER
9446 W ST MICHAEL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$219,000 $538,100 G1  0.609 $757,100 

$538,100 Totals  0.609 $757,100 $219,000 
794-0042-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 6

 0.609

9455 W St Michael Ct

Acres:Section: 

AKHTER SYED H & MARITA J - REV
9455 W ST MICHAELS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,600 $897,100 G1  0.584 $1,112,700 

$897,100 Totals  0.584 $1,112,700 $215,600 
794-0043-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 7

 0.584

9495 W St Michael Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK W. MEWISSEN
9495 W ST MICHAEL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$229,800 $684,100 G1  0.688 $913,900 

$684,100 Totals  0.688 $913,900 $229,800 
794-0044-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 8

 0.688

7634 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE LODGE
DAMON LODGE
7634 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$259,300 $783,300 G1  0.904 $1,042,600 

$783,300 Totals  0.904 $1,042,600 $259,300 
794-0045-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 9

 0.904

7627 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAUR  HARJINDER ET AL
TALWINDER SOOS
7627 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$250,500 $657,000 G1  0.840 $907,500 

$657,000 Totals  0.840 $907,500 $250,500 
794-0046-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 10

 0.840

7611 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVINDER KAUR
DALVEER SINGH
7611 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$232,400 $523,200 G1  0.707 $755,600 

$523,200 Totals  0.707 $755,600 $232,400 
794-0047-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 11

 0.707

7591 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. SELLERS
7591 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$222,700 $595,100 G1  0.636 $817,800 

$595,100 Totals  0.636 $817,800 $222,700 
794-0048-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 12

 0.636

7575 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMY E. RENKEN
KEVIN J. RENKEN
7575 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$231,700 $650,300 G1  0.702 $882,000 

$650,300 Totals  0.702 $882,000 $231,700 
794-0049-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES LOT 13

 0.702

9568 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE BORGMAN
9568 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,300 $0 G1  0.658 $11,300 

$0 Totals  0.658 $11,300 $11,300 
794-0050-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES OUTLOT 1

 0.658

W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAISHIAN JOHN & MARYLYN - REV 
7731 FREELAND CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,600 $767,100 G1  0.606 $985,700 

$767,100 Totals  0.606 $985,700 $218,600 
794-0051-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 14

 0.606

7647 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE L. PEREIRA
JAY C. PEREIRA
7647 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$224,400 $629,000 G1  0.648 $853,400 

$629,000 Totals  0.648 $853,400 $224,400 
794-0052-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 15

 0.648

9538 W St Patrick Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN T. POWERS
DAVID W. POWERS
9538 W ST PATRICK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,800 $593,400 G1  0.585 $809,200 

$593,400 Totals  0.585 $809,200 $215,800 
794-0053-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 16

 0.585

9554 W St Patrick Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. HOGAN
KEVIN M. HOGAN
9554 W ST PATRICK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$259,400 $520,000 G1  0.905 $779,400 

$520,000 Totals  0.905 $779,400 $259,400 
794-0054-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 17

 0.905

9541 W St Patrick Ct

Acres:Section: 

YUNICE LEE
AHN J. LEE
9541 W ST PATRICKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$220,500 $457,600 G1  0.620 $678,100 

$457,600 Totals  0.620 $678,100 $220,500 
794-0055-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 18

 0.620

7683 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. RAKOWSKI
7683 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$246,000 $713,900 G1  0.807 $959,900 

$713,900 Totals  0.807 $959,900 $246,000 
794-0056-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 19

 0.807

7707 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. BLONSKI
7707 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$259,700 $642,800 G1  0.907 $902,500 

$642,800 Totals  0.907 $902,500 $259,700 
794-0057-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 20

 0.907

7715 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW F. MURAWSKI
7715 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$231,300 $791,300 G1  0.699 $1,022,600 

$791,300 Totals  0.699 $1,022,600 $231,300 
794-0058-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 21

 0.699

7721 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

SAHAR A. AHMAD
MUNJED A. AHMAD
7721 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$225,200 $704,300 G1  0.654 $929,500 

$704,300 Totals  0.654 $929,500 $225,200 
794-0059-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 22

 0.654

7712 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN J. NEUENDANK
MICHAEL L. NEUENDANK
7712 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,400 $471,500 G1  0.575 $685,900 

$471,500 Totals  0.575 $685,900 $214,400 
794-0060-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 23

 0.575

7682 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

KENNEDY THOMAS G & HELEN L JT 
4938 WHISPERING OAKS DR
NORTH PORT  FL 34287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,100 $543,900 G1  0.602 $762,000 

$543,900 Totals  0.602 $762,000 $218,100 
794-0061-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 24

 0.602

7668 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L. MANNING
DENNIS M. MANNING
7668 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$246,000 $570,400 G1  0.807 $816,400 

$570,400 Totals  0.807 $816,400 $246,000 
794-0062-000

MONASTERY LAKE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 25

 0.807

7650 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON L. PERRON
TYRONE C. PERRON
7650 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$222,000 $709,000 G1  0.631 $931,000 

$709,000 Totals  0.631 $931,000 $222,000 
794-0063-001

CSM NO 6659 SE 8 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.631

7729 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH J. NICOLAS
MOUSSA NICOLAS
7729 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,500 $603,600 G1  0.715 $837,100 

$603,600 Totals  0.715 $837,100 $233,500 
794-0063-002

CSM NO 6659 SE 8 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.715

7735 S Sanctuary Rd

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA OYESANYA
7735 S SANCTUARY RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$223,400 $0 G1  0.641 $223,400 

$0 Totals  0.641 $223,400 $223,400 
794-0064-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 59

 0.641

7570 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

GREG MARSO
8820 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,900 $765,000 G1  0.718 $998,900 

$765,000 Totals  0.718 $998,900 $233,900 
794-0065-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 60

 0.718

7558 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

SEIDEL JOAN E - SURVIVORS TRUS
7558 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$240,200 $1,083,200 G1  0.764 $1,323,400 

$1,083,200 Totals  0.764 $1,323,400 $240,200 
794-0066-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 61

 0.764

7544 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

BRANDES JAMES C & DEBORAH R - 
7544 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$227,600 $1,001,400 G1  0.672 $1,229,000 

$1,001,400 Totals  0.672 $1,229,000 $227,600 
794-0067-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 62

 0.672

7532 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

JANSEN SHELLEY A 2011 REVOCABL
7532 KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$210,700 $0 G1  0.548 $210,700 

$0 Totals  0.548 $210,700 $210,700 
794-0068-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 65

 0.548

7515 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

DOLPHIN PROPERTIES  LLC
C/O FATIMA S. MARASHI
11065 CATHEDRAL CT
WAUWATOSA, WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$210,900 $696,600 G1  0.549 $907,500 

$696,600 Totals  0.549 $907,500 $210,900 
794-0069-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 66

 0.549

7535 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

WERNER VANCE E JR REVOC TRUST 
7535 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$227,600 $803,300 G1  0.672 $1,030,900 

$803,300 Totals  0.672 $1,030,900 $227,600 
794-0070-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 67

 0.672

7541 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

DENISE KLEINSCHMIDT
ROBERT KLEINSCHMIDT
7541 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$263,800 $667,200 G1  0.937 $931,000 

$667,200 Totals  0.937 $931,000 $263,800 
794-0071-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 68

 0.937

7545 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

KATIE Y. ENGEL
RUSSEL L. ENGEL
7545 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$245,000 $732,800 G1  0.799 $977,800 

$732,800 Totals  0.799 $977,800 $245,000 
794-0072-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 69

 0.799

7549 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

DANUTA RASMUSSEN
ALLAN RASMUSSEN
7549 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,500 $852,500 G1  0.612 $1,072,000 

$852,500 Totals  0.612 $1,072,000 $219,500 
794-0073-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 70

 0.612

7557 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A GIUFFRE LIVING TRUST
445 W OKLAHOMA AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,000 $629,700 G1  0.579 $844,700 

$629,700 Totals  0.579 $844,700 $215,000 
794-0074-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 71

 0.579

7565 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

HUBER FAMILY TRUST
7565 S KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$221,900 $702,500 G1  0.630 $924,400 

$702,500 Totals  0.630 $924,400 $221,900 
794-0075-000

WYNDHAM HILLS ADDN NO 1 LOT 72

 0.630

7577 S Kensington Way

Acres:Section: 

REMAN MUSTAFA
7577 KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$231,500 $746,700 G1  0.700 $978,200 

$746,700 Totals  0.700 $978,200 $231,500 
794-0076-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 1

 0.700

9675 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

DORO ROBERT J & MARY ANN 
REVOC
9675 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,800 $858,000 G1  0.600 $1,075,800 

$858,000 Totals  0.600 $1,075,800 $217,800 
794-0077-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 2

 0.600

7582 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

DOROTA B. WOZNIEWICZ
ANDREW J. WOZNIEWICZ
7582 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,900 $849,600 G1  0.718 $1,083,500 

$849,600 Totals  0.718 $1,083,500 $233,900 
794-0078-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 3

 0.718

7606 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

BERONJA KURTIS A & KATHLEEN M 
7606 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$232,000 $1,102,200 G1  0.704 $1,334,200 

$1,102,200 Totals  0.704 $1,334,200 $232,000 
794-0079-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 4

 0.704

7620 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANE A. KASTNER
RANDALL R. KASTNER
7620 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$288,700 $997,200 G1  1.481 $1,285,900 

$997,200 Totals  1.481 $1,285,900 $288,700 
794-0080-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 5

 1.481

7644 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASFIA SYED
ATHER SYED
7644 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$282,100 $866,800 G1  1.288 $1,148,900 

$866,800 Totals  1.288 $1,148,900 $282,100 
794-0081-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 6

 1.288

7668 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILKE WILLIAM R & MELINDA M -R
7668 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$226,400 $1,097,800 G1  0.663 $1,324,200 

$1,097,800 Totals  0.663 $1,324,200 $226,400 
794-0082-001

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 7 EXC PT CONVEYED FOR 
RD IN DOC #09574159

 0.663

7659 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANETT LI
RICARDO A. LI
7659 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 748 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$242,400 $949,700 G1  0.780 $1,192,100 

$949,700 Totals  0.780 $1,192,100 $242,400 
794-0083-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 8

 0.780

7633 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH J. NEAGLE
JAMES R. NEAGLE
7633 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,800 $758,700 G1  0.585 $974,500 

$758,700 Totals  0.585 $974,500 $215,800 
794-0084-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 9

 0.585

7617 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEE C. LU
ENG K. LEE
7617 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$224,200 $1,036,400 G1  0.647 $1,260,600 

$1,036,400 Totals  0.647 $1,260,600 $224,200 
794-0085-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 10

 0.647

7585 S Barbian Ct

Acres:Section: 

REENA BASSI
AJINDER P. SINGH
7585 S BARBIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$214,800 $603,700 G1  0.578 $818,500 

$603,700 Totals  0.578 $818,500 $214,800 
794-0086-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 11

 0.578

9777 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOAN K. ECKHARDT
WILLIAM ECKHARDT
9777 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$225,600 $676,200 G1  0.657 $901,800 

$676,200 Totals  0.657 $901,800 $225,600 
794-0087-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 12

 0.657

9825 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A. MIHM
9825 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$209,400 $843,000 G1  0.538 $1,052,400 

$843,000 Totals  0.538 $1,052,400 $209,400 
794-0088-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 13

 0.538

9857 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

USHA PATEL
UMESH PATEL
9857 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$243,200 $719,600 G1  0.786 $962,800 

$719,600 Totals  0.786 $962,800 $243,200 
794-0089-001

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 14 EXC PT CONVEYED FOR 
RD IN DOC #09574158

 0.786

9879 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

SATINDER KAUR
JATINDER S. DHILLON
9879 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$229,700 $724,700 G1  0.687 $954,400 

$724,700 Totals  0.687 $954,400 $229,700 
794-0090-001

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 15

 0.687

9882 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. PISZCZEK
DANNY L. FINN
9882 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,700 $813,900 G1  0.599 $1,031,600 

$813,900 Totals  0.599 $1,031,600 $217,700 
794-0091-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 16

 0.599

9860 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAIZA S. AWAN
SALEEM A. AWAN
9860 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$240,300 $849,300 G1  0.765 $1,089,600 

$849,300 Totals  0.765 $1,089,600 $240,300 
794-0092-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 17

 0.765

9834 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAADIA GHAZAL
MALIK S. ALI
9834 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$269,400 $897,300 G1  0.978 $1,166,700 

$897,300 Totals  0.978 $1,166,700 $269,400 
794-0093-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 18

 0.978

7577 S Joshua Ct

Acres:Section: 

HARPREET KAUR
GURPREET SINGH
7577 S JOSHUA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$251,800 $651,100 G1  0.849 $902,900 

$651,100 Totals  0.849 $902,900 $251,800 
794-0094-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 19

 0.849

7569 S Joshua Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMUR GUSOV
MARIUM GUSOV
7569 S JOSHUA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7904

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$276,600 $729,300 G1  1.125 $1,005,900 

$729,300 Totals  1.125 $1,005,900 $276,600 
794-0095-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 20

 1.125

7560 S Joshua Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE ROMIL U PATEL AND REENA R 
7560 S JOSHUA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$256,400 $1,321,100 G1  0.883 $1,577,500 

$1,321,100 Totals  0.883 $1,577,500 $256,400 
794-0096-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 21

 0.883

7576 S Joshua Ct

Acres:Section: 

KLODIANA PAJA
BUJAR KURTI
7576 S JOSHUA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$253,400 $707,900 G1  0.861 $961,300 

$707,900 Totals  0.861 $961,300 $253,400 
794-0097-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 22

 0.861

7588 S Joshua Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHUKLA  MONICA - REV TRUST
SHAH KUSHAL R - REV TRUST
7588 S JOSHUA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$245,000 $652,500 G1  0.799 $897,500 

$652,500 Totals  0.799 $897,500 $245,000 
794-0098-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 23

 0.799

9786 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. KREMSKI
MICHAEL M. KREMSKI
9786 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,100 $680,100 G1  0.712 $913,200 

$680,100 Totals  0.712 $913,200 $233,100 
794-0099-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 24

 0.712

9754 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

IQBAL KAUR
9754 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$216,500 $744,400 G1  0.590 $960,900 

$744,400 Totals  0.590 $960,900 $216,500 
794-0100-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE LOT 25

 0.590

9720 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. MALISZEWSKI
JAIME J. MALISZEWSKI
9720 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  1.110 $2,800 

$0 Totals  1.110 $2,800 $2,800 
794-0101-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE OUTLOT 1

 1.110

9680 W St Stephans Dr

Acres:Section: 

WYNDHAM RIDGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOC
9825 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  1.241 $2,800 

$0 Totals  1.241 $2,800 $2,800 
794-0102-000

WYNDHAM RIDGE OUTLOT 2

 1.241

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

WYNDHAM RIDGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOC
9825 W ST STEPHANS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,597,600 $4,728,000 G2  4.500 $6,325,600 
$46,600 $0 G5  12.930 $46,600 

$4,728,000 Totals  17.430 $6,372,200 $1,644,200 

794-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9322, SE 1/4 SEC 
8-5-21, LOT 1

 17.430

7700 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN-WYNDHAM  LLC
666 DUNDEE RD STE 901
NORTHBROOK  IL 60062

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,040,000 $8,347,600 G2  4.250 $9,387,600 

$8,347,600 Totals  4.250 $9,387,600 $1,040,000 
794-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9322, SE 1/4 SEC 
8-5-21 LOT 2

 4.250

7780 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

ARG PSFKNWI001  LLC
38 WASHINGTON SQUARE
NEWPORT  RI 02840

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,443,900 $6,272,400 G2  6.933 $7,716,300 

$6,272,400 Totals  6.933 $7,716,300 $1,443,900 
794-9994-003

THAT PART OF THE E HALF OF E HALF OF SE 8 5 21 
LYING SLY

 6.933

9201 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

9201 DREXEL  LLC
2506 GALEN DR STE 106
CHAMPAIGN  IL 61821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$290,900 $1,129,300 G1  1.545 $1,420,200 

$1,129,300 Totals  1.545 $1,420,200 $290,900 
794-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2123 SE 8 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 1.545

9501 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

MASTERS JUDITH A - REV TRUST
PO BOX 320700
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.018 $0 

$0 Totals  8.018 $0 $0 
794-9995-003

TH PT OF PARCEL 1 OF CSM 2123 SE 8 5 21 COM 
380 FT N

 8.018

9501 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

RISEN SAVIOR LUTHERAN CHURCH
9501 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $0 G1  5.760 $147,400 

$0 Totals  5.760 $147,400 $147,400 
794-9995-004

TH PT OF PARCEL 1 OF CSM 2123 SE 8 5 21 COM SE 
COR SD

 5.760

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

RISEN SAVIOR LUTHERAN CHURCH
9501 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$305,900 $2,255,100 G1  1.986 $2,561,000 

$2,255,100 Totals  1.986 $2,561,000 $305,900 
794-9996-005

CSM NO. 7251 SE 8 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.986

9685 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. LOGARAKIS
NICHOLAS S. LOGARAKIS
9685 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$281,300 $925,700 G1  1.263 $1,207,000 

$925,700 Totals  1.263 $1,207,000 $281,300 
794-9996-007

CSM NO. 7251 SE 8 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.263

9875 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. KRUKOWSKI
9875 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$284,600 $994,000 G1  1.359 $1,278,600 

$994,000 Totals  1.359 $1,278,600 $284,600 
794-9996-009

CSM NO. 7264 SE 8 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.359

9965 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE BREUNIG
9965 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$253,100 $1,675,500 G1  0.859 $1,928,600 

$1,675,500 Totals  0.859 $1,928,600 $253,100 
794-9996-011

CSM NO. 8700, SE 8-5-21, LOT 1

 0.859

9815 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASIUDDIN  ARSHI - REV TRUST
KHAN MAQSOOD - REV TRUST
9815 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$253,100 $1,008,500 G1  0.859 $1,261,600 

$1,008,500 Totals  0.859 $1,261,600 $253,100 
794-9996-012

CSM NO. 8700, SE 8-5-21, LOT 2

 0.859

9745 W Woelfel Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMRIT P. KAUR
CHARANJIV SINGH
9745 W WOELFEL RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,822,900 $7,329,100 G2  9.686 $9,152,000 

$7,329,100 Totals  9.686 $9,152,000 $1,822,900 
794-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8000 SE 1/4 SEC 8-5-21 
LOT 2

 9.686

7800 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

TARGET CORP
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 9456
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55440-9456

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$356,600 $525,800 G1  3.480 $882,400 

$525,800 Totals  3.480 $882,400 $356,600 
794-9999-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8000 SE 1/4 SEC 8-5-21 
LOT 3

 3.480

7810 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBIAN BARBARA J 2010 REVOCAB
7810 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$529,500 $0 G2  1.605 $529,500 

$0 Totals  1.605 $529,500 $529,500 
794-9999-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8567, SE 1/4 SEC 
8-5-21, LOT 2

 1.605

7730 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

AK DEVELOPERS  LLC
5514 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7112

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$332,100 $1,157,600 G2  0.850 $1,489,700 

$1,157,600 Totals  0.850 $1,489,700 $332,100 
794-9999-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8567, SE 1/4 SEC 
8-5-21, LOT 3

 0.850

7750 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUMMIT CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 8046-ATTNACCTG
MADISON  WI 53708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$412,300 $2,202,200 G2  1.127 $2,614,500 

$2,202,200 Totals  1.127 $2,614,500 $412,300 
794-9999-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8567, SE 1/4 SEC 
8-5-21, LOT 4

 1.127

9651 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

BSM  LLC
STEAMBOAT VENTURES  LLC
12 ARUNDEL DR
HAYWARD  CA 94542

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $220,200 G1  0.350 $346,500 

$220,200 Totals  0.350 $346,500 $126,300 
795-0001-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 1

 0.350

7685 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. DEPP
ADAM F. DEPP
7685 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $277,700 G1  0.344 $403,000 

$277,700 Totals  0.344 $403,000 $125,300 
795-0002-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 2

 0.344

7665 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULINE A. POLINSKE
DONALD R. POLINSKE
7665 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $232,000 G1  0.284 $346,800 

$232,000 Totals  0.284 $346,800 $114,800 
795-0003-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 3

 0.284

7655 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW E. SCHEIL
7655 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $271,600 G1  0.284 $386,400 

$271,600 Totals  0.284 $386,400 $114,800 
795-0004-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 4

 0.284

7645 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHY BENNETT ET AL
7645 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $199,400 G1  0.284 $314,200 

$199,400 Totals  0.284 $314,200 $114,800 
795-0005-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 5

 0.284

7625 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. BLEICH
7625 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $230,300 G1  0.284 $345,100 

$230,300 Totals  0.284 $345,100 $114,800 
795-0006-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 6

 0.284

7615 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA SLOAN
HENRY SLOAN
7615 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,200 $255,700 G1  0.269 $367,900 

$255,700 Totals  0.269 $367,900 $112,200 
795-0007-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 7

 0.269

7605 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE L. GRUNWALD
MATTHEW W. GRUNWALD
7605 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $281,700 G1  0.269 $393,900 

$281,700 Totals  0.269 $393,900 $112,200 
795-0008-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 8

 0.269

7575 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. DIENER
THOMAS E. DIENER
7575 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $258,200 G1  0.269 $370,400 

$258,200 Totals  0.269 $370,400 $112,200 
795-0009-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 9

 0.269

7565 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

REKOWSKI STEVEN & JUANITA - TR
7565 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $214,500 G1  0.269 $326,700 

$214,500 Totals  0.269 $326,700 $112,200 
795-0010-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 10

 0.269

7555 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

KLUNDER TRUST DATED 12/10/2012
7555 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $263,400 G1  0.269 $375,600 

$263,400 Totals  0.269 $375,600 $112,200 
795-0011-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 11

 0.269

7545 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA E. BAUMANN
RICHARD A. BAUMANN
7545 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $249,300 G1  0.260 $359,900 

$249,300 Totals  0.260 $359,900 $110,600 
795-0012-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 12

 0.260

7535 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. OLSON
DWAYNE M. OLSON
7535 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,300 $265,300 G1  0.327 $387,600 

$265,300 Totals  0.327 $387,600 $122,300 
795-0013-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 13

 0.327

7525 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

VERDILLO CHRISTINE C - REV TRU
7525 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,800 $226,900 G1  0.307 $345,700 

$226,900 Totals  0.307 $345,700 $118,800 
795-0014-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 14

 0.307

10722 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY MANNING
HUNTSMAN MANNING
10722 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $250,100 G1  0.271 $362,700 

$250,100 Totals  0.271 $362,700 $112,600 
795-0015-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 15

 0.271

10710 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

DARIO MAXIME
ERIN MAXIME
10710 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $256,400 G1  0.279 $370,400 

$256,400 Totals  0.279 $370,400 $114,000 
795-0016-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 16

 0.279

10700 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. DEEHR
10700 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $255,400 G1  0.279 $369,400 

$255,400 Totals  0.279 $369,400 $114,000 
795-0017-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 17

 0.279

10630 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRENT A. GLASENAPP
10630 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $275,800 G1  0.279 $389,800 

$275,800 Totals  0.279 $389,800 $114,000 
795-0018-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 18

 0.279

10620 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

SONDRA K. EVENSON
ROBERT J. EVENSON
10620 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $221,100 G1  0.279 $335,100 

$221,100 Totals  0.279 $335,100 $114,000 
795-0019-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 19

 0.279

10610 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE D. BURDICK
RICHARD E. BURDICK
10610 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $271,500 G1  0.279 $385,500 

$271,500 Totals  0.279 $385,500 $114,000 
795-0020-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 20

 0.279

10600 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

GLENN R. FIELDBINDER
ZENIA J. FIELDBINDER
5300 S ATLANTIC AVE #10-405
NEW SMYRNA BEACH  FL 32169

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,000 $249,400 G1  0.279 $363,400 

$249,400 Totals  0.279 $363,400 $114,000 
795-0021-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 21

 0.279

10530 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. SMITH
JEFFREY P. SMITH
10530 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $209,100 G1  0.279 $323,100 

$209,100 Totals  0.279 $323,100 $114,000 
795-0022-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 22

 0.279

10510 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRIANNE EIGENBERGER
10510 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $266,700 G1  0.271 $379,300 

$266,700 Totals  0.271 $379,300 $112,600 
795-0023-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 23

 0.271

10506 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN HOFFMAN
STEVEN HOFFMAN
10506 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,100 $240,700 G1  0.366 $369,800 

$240,700 Totals  0.366 $369,800 $129,100 
795-0024-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 24

 0.366

10500 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUECRETIA A. HENTZ
TODD R. HENTZ
10500 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,300 $254,800 G1  0.327 $377,100 

$254,800 Totals  0.327 $377,100 $122,300 
795-0025-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 25

 0.327

7520 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN TYCZKOWSKI
DENNIS TYCZKOWSKI
7520 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $252,200 G1  0.274 $365,300 

$252,200 Totals  0.274 $365,300 $113,100 
795-0026-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 26

 0.274

7530 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA REEVE
MATTHEW REEVE
7530 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $295,500 G1  0.279 $409,500 

$295,500 Totals  0.279 $409,500 $114,000 
795-0027-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 27

 0.279

7540 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

BOZICH BRADLEY J & ERIN J - RE
7540 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,000 $224,900 G1  0.279 $338,900 

$224,900 Totals  0.279 $338,900 $114,000 
795-0028-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 28

 0.279

7550 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. KASPER
THOMAS J. KASPER
7550 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $259,600 G1  0.279 $373,600 

$259,600 Totals  0.279 $373,600 $114,000 
795-0029-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 29

 0.279

7570 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKIE KATSCHKE
RICHARD KATSCHKE
7570 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $211,800 G1  0.310 $331,200 

$211,800 Totals  0.310 $331,200 $119,400 
795-0030-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 30

 0.310

7590 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. HALL-ROGALINSKI
STEVEN F. ROGALINSKI
7590 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $236,100 G1  0.279 $350,100 

$236,100 Totals  0.279 $350,100 $114,000 
795-0031-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 31

 0.279

7600 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

REMINGTON MARY - REV TRUST
7600 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $258,900 G1  0.310 $378,300 

$258,900 Totals  0.310 $378,300 $119,400 
795-0032-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 32

 0.310

7597 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

SARAH SHIER
KODYE SHIER
7597 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $300,600 G1  0.288 $416,100 

$300,600 Totals  0.288 $416,100 $115,500 
795-0033-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 33

 0.288

7593 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

MARY KARSKI
DENNIS KARSKI
7593 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $275,700 G1  0.288 $391,200 

$275,700 Totals  0.288 $391,200 $115,500 
795-0034-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 34

 0.288

7589 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

HOLZHAUER CHARLES & CECELIA - 
7589 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,500 $251,100 G1  0.288 $366,600 

$251,100 Totals  0.288 $366,600 $115,500 
795-0035-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 35

 0.288

7585 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

KELLY CHARBONNEAU
JOEL E. CHARBONNEAU
7585 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $242,700 G1  0.281 $357,000 

$242,700 Totals  0.281 $357,000 $114,300 
795-0036-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 36

 0.281

7581 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE RIESING
TIMOTHY RIESING
7581 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $314,000 G1  0.295 $430,700 

$314,000 Totals  0.295 $430,700 $116,700 
795-0037-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 37

 0.295

7577 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

JANET BECKMAN
MARK BECKMAN
7577 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $257,100 G1  0.388 $390,000 

$257,100 Totals  0.388 $390,000 $132,900 
795-0038-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 38

 0.388

7573 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007-1306

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $261,000 G1  0.389 $394,100 

$261,000 Totals  0.389 $394,100 $133,100 
795-0039-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 39

 0.389

7569 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN WELLE
DELROY H. WELLE
7569 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $255,200 G1  0.277 $368,800 

$255,200 Totals  0.277 $368,800 $113,600 
795-0040-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 40

 0.277

7565 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

DIANE LARSON
STEVEN LARSON
7565 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $225,600 G1  0.281 $339,900 

$225,600 Totals  0.281 $339,900 $114,300 
795-0041-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 41

 0.281

7561 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. DVORAK
MARK R. DVORAK
7561 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,500 $231,900 G1  0.288 $347,400 

$231,900 Totals  0.288 $347,400 $115,500 
795-0042-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 42

 0.288

7557 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN T. SUSNIK
GERALD M. SUSNIK
7557 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $261,700 G1  0.288 $377,200 

$261,700 Totals  0.288 $377,200 $115,500 
795-0043-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 43

 0.288

7553 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. DEVEREAUX
7553 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $220,400 G1  0.288 $335,900 

$220,400 Totals  0.288 $335,900 $115,500 
795-0044-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 44

 0.288

7549 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN ZWITTER
BARTON ZWITTER
7549 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $227,100 G1  0.310 $346,500 

$227,100 Totals  0.310 $346,500 $119,400 
795-0045-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 45

 0.310

7545 Chapel Hill Ct N

Acres:Section: 

JONATHON R. HERFEL
7545 CHAPEL HILL CT N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $247,500 G1  0.320 $368,600 

$247,500 Totals  0.320 $368,600 $121,100 
795-0046-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 46

 0.320

10505 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

IRYNA LEVYTSKA
IHOR LEVYTSKA
10505 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $281,800 G1  0.288 $397,300 

$281,800 Totals  0.288 $397,300 $115,500 
795-0047-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 47

 0.288

10525 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN CADOTTE
KIRSTEN MUENCHOW
10525 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $297,100 G1  0.288 $412,600 

$297,100 Totals  0.288 $412,600 $115,500 
795-0048-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 48

 0.288

10535 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. HABECK
ROBERT L. HABECK
10535 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$115,500 $274,800 G1  0.288 $390,300 

$274,800 Totals  0.288 $390,300 $115,500 
795-0049-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 49

 0.288

10605 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA BITZ
SCOTT K. BITZ
10605 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $266,600 G1  0.288 $382,100 

$266,600 Totals  0.288 $382,100 $115,500 
795-0050-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 50

 0.288

10615 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

HAYDUK LIVING TRUST DTD 4/16/0
10615 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $258,400 G1  0.288 $373,900 

$258,400 Totals  0.288 $373,900 $115,500 
795-0051-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 51

 0.288

10625 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARAH K. BUSCH-SANTORO
ANTONIO C. SANTORO
10625 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $210,300 G1  0.291 $326,300 

$210,300 Totals  0.291 $326,300 $116,000 
795-0052-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 52

 0.291

10635 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

WENDY L. ERDMANN
ROBERT H. ERDMANN
10635 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $201,800 G1  0.279 $315,800 

$201,800 Totals  0.279 $315,800 $114,000 
795-0053-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 53

 0.279

7540 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA WHITE
KEVIN WHITE
7540 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $247,900 G1  0.299 $365,300 

$247,900 Totals  0.299 $365,300 $117,400 
795-0054-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 54

 0.299

7550 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

CORALEE R. MANSKE
JONAS K. MANSKE
7550 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $287,500 G1  0.284 $402,300 

$287,500 Totals  0.284 $402,300 $114,800 
795-0055-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 55

 0.284

7560 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACY LOPEZ
VINCENT LOPEZ
7560 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,800 $267,800 G1  0.284 $382,600 

$267,800 Totals  0.284 $382,600 $114,800 
795-0056-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 56

 0.284

7570 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE J. SOSTRE
JOSE A. SOSTRE
7570 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $305,200 G1  0.284 $420,000 

$305,200 Totals  0.284 $420,000 $114,800 
795-0057-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 57

 0.284

7600 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODY L. AIELLO
JOHN M. WESOLOWSKI
7600 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $247,500 G1  0.329 $370,200 

$247,500 Totals  0.329 $370,200 $122,700 
795-0058-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 58

 0.329

7610 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLIVERA CATIC
7610 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $259,800 G1  0.294 $376,400 

$259,800 Totals  0.294 $376,400 $116,600 
795-0059-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 59

 0.294

10640 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE KUBISIAK
MARK A. KUBISIAK
10640 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $243,600 G1  0.294 $360,200 

$243,600 Totals  0.294 $360,200 $116,600 
795-0060-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 60

 0.294

10630 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY VILLWOCK
BRETT VILLWOCK
10630 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $232,400 G1  0.294 $349,000 

$232,400 Totals  0.294 $349,000 $116,600 
795-0061-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 61

 0.294

10610 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN J. CUSHMAN
ROBERT W. CUSHMAN
10610 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $240,300 G1  0.294 $356,900 

$240,300 Totals  0.294 $356,900 $116,600 
795-0062-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 62

 0.294

10600 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAX D. KALLENBERGER
10600 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,600 $253,400 G1  0.294 $370,000 

$253,400 Totals  0.294 $370,000 $116,600 
795-0063-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 63

 0.294

10530 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA J. SCHLEMM
GARY G. SCHLEMM
10530 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $228,400 G1  0.294 $345,000 

$228,400 Totals  0.294 $345,000 $116,600 
795-0064-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 64

 0.294

10520 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEWANDOWSKI THOMAS & JOAN C 
TR
LEWANDOWSKI THOMAS & JOAN C 
TR
10520 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $253,500 G1  0.308 $372,500 

$253,500 Totals  0.308 $372,500 $119,000 
795-0065-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 65

 0.308

10510 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA S. CENTENO
JOSE L. CENTENO
10510 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,600 $217,300 G1  0.323 $338,900 

$217,300 Totals  0.323 $338,900 $121,600 
795-0066-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 66

 0.323

10605 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARMAINE AHLER
DANIEL AHLER
10605 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $269,300 G1  0.309 $388,500 

$269,300 Totals  0.309 $388,500 $119,200 
795-0067-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 67

 0.309

10615 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHLAPINSKI GARY J & MARY M - 
10615 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,100 $260,600 G1  0.297 $377,700 

$260,600 Totals  0.297 $377,700 $117,100 
795-0068-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 68

 0.297

10625 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. KUSCH
DAVID T. KUSCH
10625 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $221,400 G1  0.286 $336,600 

$221,400 Totals  0.286 $336,600 $115,200 
795-0069-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 69

 0.286

10645 W Monastery Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY SHERIDAN
CURTIS WEBB
10645 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,600 $237,200 G1  0.277 $350,800 

$237,200 Totals  0.277 $350,800 $113,600 
795-0070-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 70

 0.277

7630 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIN M. LEJA
7630 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $270,200 G1  0.306 $388,900 

$270,200 Totals  0.306 $388,900 $118,700 
795-0071-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 71

 0.306

7640 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY KUKLA
MICHAEL KUKLA
7640 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $283,200 G1  0.305 $401,700 

$283,200 Totals  0.305 $401,700 $118,500 
795-0072-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 72

 0.305

7644 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON L. MAREFKA
SHAUN L. MAREFKA
7644 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $286,800 G1  0.336 $410,700 

$286,800 Totals  0.336 $410,700 $123,900 
795-0073-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 73

 0.336

7650 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

MCBURNEY  KAREN J TRUST
7650 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1842

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,100 $223,800 G1  0.492 $374,900 

$223,800 Totals  0.492 $374,900 $151,100 
795-0074-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 74

 0.492

7654 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. MYERS
JAMES MYERS
7654 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,600 $244,200 G1  0.455 $388,800 

$244,200 Totals  0.455 $388,800 $144,600 
795-0075-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 75

 0.455

7658 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

KHURRAM SHAHZADA
RABIA KHURRAM
7658 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,200 $221,100 G1  0.610 $379,300 

$221,100 Totals  0.610 $379,300 $158,200 
795-0076-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 76

 0.610

7662 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

GLEMBOCKI ROBERTA J - REV TRUS
7662 W MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$141,100 $232,000 G1  0.435 $373,100 

$232,000 Totals  0.435 $373,100 $141,100 
795-0077-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 77

 0.435

7666 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARVER DAVID & LINDA LIVING TR
7666 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,500 $265,900 G1  0.414 $403,400 

$265,900 Totals  0.414 $403,400 $137,500 
795-0078-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 78

 0.414

7670 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

SONDRA RUSSELL
BRENTON RUSSELL
7670 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,000 $285,000 G1  0.417 $423,000 

$285,000 Totals  0.417 $423,000 $138,000 
795-0079-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 79

 0.417

7674 S Mission Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. TOBIN
GERALD F. TOBIN
7674 S MISSION CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $237,100 G1  0.399 $372,000 

$237,100 Totals  0.399 $372,000 $134,900 
795-0080-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 80

 0.399

7680 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. RECKZIN
DALE M. RECKZIN
7680 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $227,000 G1  0.302 $345,000 

$227,000 Totals  0.302 $345,000 $118,000 
795-0081-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 81

 0.302

7690 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. ZIEGLER
7690 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $337,600 G1  0.371 $467,600 

$337,600 Totals  0.371 $467,600 $130,000 
795-0082-001

MISSION HILLS LOT 82 & PT OF OUTLOT 1 DESC AS 
FOL COM NW

 0.371

10264 W Scepter Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. DEFORD ET AL
10264 W SCEPTER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $279,200 G1  0.394 $413,200 

$279,200 Totals  0.394 $413,200 $134,000 
795-0083-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 83

 0.394

10270 W Scepter Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY E. CONTRERAS
GUILLERMO H. CONTRERAS
10270 W SCEPTER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 765 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,100 $236,400 G1  0.280 $350,500 

$236,400 Totals  0.280 $350,500 $114,100 
795-0084-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 84

 0.280

10280 W Scepter Ct

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN SCHULZE
KAITLIN C. DICKSON
10280 W SCEPTER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $246,600 G1  0.306 $365,300 

$246,600 Totals  0.306 $365,300 $118,700 
795-0085-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 85

 0.306

10290 W Scepter Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL TABASKA
10290 W SCEPTER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1853

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $256,200 G1  0.306 $374,900 

$256,200 Totals  0.306 $374,900 $118,700 
795-0086-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 86

 0.306

10250 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY DUTKIEWICZ
MICHAEL DUTKIEWICZ
10250 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $251,100 G1  0.325 $373,100 

$251,100 Totals  0.325 $373,100 $122,000 
795-0087-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 87

 0.325

10242 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

BISHOP EDWIN J & ALICE L - LIV
10242 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $242,500 G1  0.294 $359,100 

$242,500 Totals  0.294 $359,100 $116,600 
795-0088-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 88

 0.294

10234 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES J. PETERSON
10234 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $238,200 G1  0.303 $356,300 

$238,200 Totals  0.303 $356,300 $118,100 
795-0089-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 89

 0.303

10228 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

JR R. YERSIN
10228 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $247,500 G1  0.288 $363,000 

$247,500 Totals  0.288 $363,000 $115,500 
795-0090-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 90

 0.288

10220 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

MELYNDA LAPORTA
MATTHEW R. MC PHERSON
10220 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,000 $237,000 G1  0.279 $351,000 

$237,000 Totals  0.279 $351,000 $114,000 
795-0091-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 91

 0.279

10210 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD M. ROEPSCH
10210 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,500 $244,200 G1  0.249 $352,700 

$244,200 Totals  0.249 $352,700 $108,500 
795-0092-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 92

 0.249

10200 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

GABRIEL GONZALEZ
XOCHITL GONZALEZ
10200 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $243,300 G1  0.421 $382,000 

$243,300 Totals  0.421 $382,000 $138,700 
795-0093-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 93

 0.421

10170 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEANE R. SERTIC
PAUL J. SERTIC
10170 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $245,200 G1  0.309 $364,400 

$245,200 Totals  0.309 $364,400 $119,200 
795-0094-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 94

 0.309

10160 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

DONALD G. KARCHER
10160 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $248,600 G1  0.268 $360,600 

$248,600 Totals  0.268 $360,600 $112,000 
795-0095-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 95

 0.268

10150 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHARI A. O'NEIL
DAVID P. O'NEIL
10150 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,400 $252,400 G1  0.235 $354,800 

$252,400 Totals  0.235 $354,800 $102,400 
795-0096-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 96

 0.235

10140 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY BOYETTE
ROGER BOYETTE
10140 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,500 $241,200 G1  0.288 $356,700 

$241,200 Totals  0.288 $356,700 $115,500 
795-0097-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 97

 0.288

10130 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

WENSINK DAVID J & SUSAN M - RE
10130 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,100 $269,600 G1  0.280 $383,700 

$269,600 Totals  0.280 $383,700 $114,100 
795-0098-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 98

 0.280

10125 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

XIAOFENG LI
CHUNQIN CHEN
7930 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $271,400 G1  0.271 $384,000 

$271,400 Totals  0.271 $384,000 $112,600 
795-0099-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 99

 0.271

10135 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

RODOLFO ROJO
10135 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,200 $230,800 G1  0.292 $347,000 

$230,800 Totals  0.292 $347,000 $116,200 
795-0100-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 100

 0.292

10205 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

JANICE CLARK
DALE CLARK
10205 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $216,200 G1  0.294 $332,800 

$216,200 Totals  0.294 $332,800 $116,600 
795-0101-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 101

 0.294

10215 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE HILL
MICHAEL D. HILL
10215 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $262,500 G1  0.305 $381,000 

$262,500 Totals  0.305 $381,000 $118,500 
795-0102-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 102

 0.305

10265 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. RODRIGUEZ
ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ
10265 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $226,700 G1  0.311 $346,200 

$226,700 Totals  0.311 $346,200 $119,500 
795-0103-000

MISSION HILLS LOT 103

 0.311

10285 W Scepter Cir

Acres:Section: 

LORNA E. JANICKI
RANDALL L. JANICKI SR
10285 W SCEPTER CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  16.060 $0 

$0 Totals  16.060 $0 $0 
795-0104-001

MISSION HILLS OUTLOT 1 EXC PT DESC AS FOL 
COM NW COR

 16.060

W Church St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.060 $0 

$0 Totals  0.060 $0 $0 
795-0105-000

MISSION HILLS OUTLOT 2

 0.060

S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.110 $0 

$0 Totals  0.110 $0 $0 
795-0106-000

MISSION HILLS OUTLOT 3

 0.110

W Church St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $395,400 G1  0.341 $520,200 

$395,400 Totals  0.341 $520,200 $124,800 
795-0107-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 104

 0.341

7715 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE J. MAYER
JOEL S. MAYER
7715 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $246,100 G1  0.347 $371,900 

$246,100 Totals  0.347 $371,900 $125,800 
795-0108-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 105

 0.347

7725 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUELA TOPOVITI
ROMEO TOPOVITI
7725 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $290,400 G1  0.347 $416,200 

$290,400 Totals  0.347 $416,200 $125,800 
795-0109-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 106

 0.347

7745 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. SCHMIDLING
MARK W. SCHMIDLING
7745 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $314,400 G1  0.365 $443,300 

$314,400 Totals  0.365 $443,300 $128,900 
795-0110-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 107

 0.365

7765 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZUMBO MATTHEW G - LIVING TRUST
7765 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,400 $322,600 G1  0.448 $466,000 

$322,600 Totals  0.448 $466,000 $143,400 
795-0111-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 108

 0.448

7785 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE WALTERS
MICHAEL WALTERS
7785 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,300 $219,000 G1  0.344 $344,300 

$219,000 Totals  0.344 $344,300 $125,300 
795-0112-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 109

 0.344

10670 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LEE I. KATSCHE
RICHARD N. KATSCHKE JR
10670 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $225,500 G1  0.344 $350,800 

$225,500 Totals  0.344 $350,800 $125,300 
795-0113-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 110

 0.344

10650 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. LOCOCO
CASTRENZE LOCOCO
10650 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $222,500 G1  0.351 $349,000 

$222,500 Totals  0.351 $349,000 $126,500 
795-0114-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 111

 0.351

10630 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN BLOSKEY
CLAUDE BLOSKEY
10630 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,700 $270,000 G1  0.358 $397,700 

$270,000 Totals  0.358 $397,700 $127,700 
795-0115-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 112

 0.358

10610 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

EFRAIN CASAS
ZAACHILA L. CASAS
10610 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2231

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $219,400 G1  0.355 $346,600 

$219,400 Totals  0.355 $346,600 $127,200 
795-0116-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 113

 0.355

10560 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

TAMI LANCASTER
TERRY LANCASTER
10560 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $221,000 G1  0.344 $346,300 

$221,000 Totals  0.344 $346,300 $125,300 
795-0117-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 114

 0.344

10540 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KARA GOGGINS
JEREMY GOGGINS
10540 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $282,900 G1  0.344 $408,200 

$282,900 Totals  0.344 $408,200 $125,300 
795-0118-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 115

 0.344

10520 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LIVING FOR SENIORS  LLC
1718 CAPITAL AVE
CHEYENNE  WY 82001

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,900 $246,800 G1  0.382 $378,700 

$246,800 Totals  0.382 $378,700 $131,900 
795-0119-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 116

 0.382

10500 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE IWANOWSKI
10500 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,100 $532,000 G1  0.435 $673,100 

$532,000 Totals  0.435 $673,100 $141,100 
795-0120-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 117

 0.435

10505 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN SCHMITT
CURTIS SCHMITT JR
10505 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $279,200 G1  0.353 $406,000 

$279,200 Totals  0.353 $406,000 $126,800 
795-0121-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 118

 0.353

10525 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY P. HAUMERSEN
TIFFANY N. HAUMERSEN
10525 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $237,600 G1  0.344 $362,900 

$237,600 Totals  0.344 $362,900 $125,300 
795-0122-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 119

 0.344

10545 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

MELONEY JONES
ESSIE JONES
10545 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,600 $240,100 G1  0.346 $365,700 

$240,100 Totals  0.346 $365,700 $125,600 
795-0123-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 120

 0.346

10565 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNA MIELKE
RYAN MIELKE
10565 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $239,400 G1  0.349 $365,500 

$239,400 Totals  0.349 $365,500 $126,100 
795-0124-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 121

 0.349

10605 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

BUDZIEN  ROGER W REVOCABLE 
TRU
10605 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2206

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $232,800 G1  0.349 $358,900 

$232,800 Totals  0.349 $358,900 $126,100 
795-0125-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 122

 0.349

10625 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANE B. WIECZOREK
TOM E. WIECZOREK
10625 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$126,500 $231,300 G1  0.351 $357,800 

$231,300 Totals  0.351 $357,800 $126,500 
795-0126-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 123

 0.351

10645 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEITH M. PARMENTIER
10645 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,100 $229,500 G1  0.360 $357,600 

$229,500 Totals  0.360 $357,600 $128,100 
795-0127-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 124

 0.360

10665 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH RAFENSTEIN
DONALD A. RAFENSTEIN
10665 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,300 $312,300 G1  0.593 $469,600 

$312,300 Totals  0.593 $469,600 $157,300 
795-0128-001

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 125 & COM NE COR OF 
LOT 125

 0.593

10670 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. MAYER
DANIEL M. MAYER
10670 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $437,000 G1  0.310 $556,400 

$437,000 Totals  0.310 $556,400 $119,400 
795-0129-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 126

 0.310

10667 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

TEUTA MALAJ
JETNOR MALAJ
10667 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $282,200 G1  0.304 $400,500 

$282,200 Totals  0.304 $400,500 $118,300 
795-0130-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 127

 0.304

7705 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. BARNES
7705 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $280,700 G1  0.291 $396,700 

$280,700 Totals  0.291 $396,700 $116,000 
795-0131-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 128

 0.291

7725 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY B. BILLINGS
ARTHUR P. WACHAL
7725 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,200 $289,800 G1  0.686 $452,000 

$289,800 Totals  0.686 $452,000 $162,200 
795-0132-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 129

 0.686

7710 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALANNA B. KOEHLER
JAMES KOEHLER
PO BOX 320601
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6101

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$157,200 $425,700 G1  0.591 $582,900 

$425,700 Totals  0.591 $582,900 $157,200 
795-0133-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 130

 0.591

7730 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL MCCREARY
EILEEN MCCREARY
7730 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,278,600 $10,874,400 G2  8.828 $12,153,000 

$10,874,400 Totals  8.828 $12,153,000 $1,278,600 
795-0134-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 131

 8.828

7711 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN MISSION HILLS  LLC
100 TRI STATE INTERNATIONAL DR
LINCOLNSHIRE  IL 60069-4405

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $275,000 G1  0.465 $421,400 

$275,000 Totals  0.465 $421,400 $146,400 
795-0135-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 132

 0.465

10505 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON M. RATHKE
RYAN T. RATHKE
10505 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $261,100 G1  0.344 $386,400 

$261,100 Totals  0.344 $386,400 $125,300 
795-0136-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 133

 0.344

10525 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY BAKER
STEPHANIE SCHAEFER
10525 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $245,000 G1  0.344 $370,300 

$245,000 Totals  0.344 $370,300 $125,300 
795-0137-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 134

 0.344

10545 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. TOMCZAK
JAMES A. TOMCZAK
10545 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $262,300 G1  0.344 $387,600 

$262,300 Totals  0.344 $387,600 $125,300 
795-0138-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 135

 0.344

10565 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. RAFENSTEIN
KENNETH R. RAFENSTEIN
10565 W ROBINWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $241,000 G1  0.350 $367,300 

$241,000 Totals  0.350 $367,300 $126,300 
795-0139-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 136

 0.350

7815 Chapel Hill Ct W

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD KHADER
7815 CHAPEL HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2208

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,800 $267,600 G1  0.347 $393,400 

$267,600 Totals  0.347 $393,400 $125,800 
795-0140-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 137

 0.347

7825 Chapel Hill Ct W

Acres:Section: 

M WESOLOWSKI
THOMAS WESOLOWSKI
7825 CHAPEL HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,600 $243,200 G1  0.432 $383,800 

$243,200 Totals  0.432 $383,800 $140,600 
795-0141-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 138

 0.432

7835 Chapel Hill Ct W

Acres:Section: 

JAN GNACINSKI
ALAN GNACINSKI
7835 CHAPEL HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,800 $198,500 G1  0.462 $344,300 

$198,500 Totals  0.462 $344,300 $145,800 
795-0142-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 139

 0.462

7845 Chapel Hill Ct W

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL NEDSET
7845 CHAPEL HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $267,800 G1  0.396 $402,100 

$267,800 Totals  0.396 $402,100 $134,300 
795-0143-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 140

 0.396

7855 Chapel Hill Ct W

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. MAAS
ERIC F. MAAS
7855 CHAPEL HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,600 $274,200 G1  0.323 $395,800 

$274,200 Totals  0.323 $395,800 $121,600 
795-0144-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 141

 0.323

7865 Chapel Hill Ct W

Acres:Section: 

DAYNA K. NAVARRO
7865 CHAPEL HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $218,000 G1  0.344 $343,300 

$218,000 Totals  0.344 $343,300 $125,300 
795-0145-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 142

 0.344

7875 Chapel Hill Ct W

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. SHIMEK
KYLE A. SHIMEK
7875 W CHAPEL HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $284,300 G1  0.398 $419,000 

$284,300 Totals  0.398 $419,000 $134,700 
795-0146-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 143

 0.398

7820 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

AMY WEST
BRIAN WEST
7820 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,900 $320,000 G1  0.359 $447,900 

$320,000 Totals  0.359 $447,900 $127,900 
795-0147-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 144

 0.359

7826 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

WENDY NIELSON
TIMOTHY NIELSON
7826 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $227,600 G1  0.378 $358,800 

$227,600 Totals  0.378 $358,800 $131,200 
795-0148-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 145

 0.378

7832 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN P. BECK
7832 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $242,500 G1  0.365 $371,400 

$242,500 Totals  0.365 $371,400 $128,900 
795-0149-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 146

 0.365

7838 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

WEIHER  GARY R REVOCABLE LIVIN
7838 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $277,100 G1  0.398 $411,800 

$277,100 Totals  0.398 $411,800 $134,700 
795-0150-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 147

 0.398

7844 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD GEORGE A & DIANE V - JT
7844 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,000 $258,800 G1  0.417 $396,800 

$258,800 Totals  0.417 $396,800 $138,000 
795-0151-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 148

 0.417

7850 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

JAMES LUEDTKE
CATHERINE S. LUEDTKE
7850 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,000 $260,900 G1  0.417 $398,900 

$260,900 Totals  0.417 $398,900 $138,000 
795-0152-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 149

 0.417

7856 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. BLACKWOOD
TIMOTHY J. BLACKWOOD
7856 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $217,000 G1  0.399 $351,900 

$217,000 Totals  0.399 $351,900 $134,900 
795-0153-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 150

 0.399

7862 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

ERIC J. NITZ
7862 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,500 $257,600 G1  0.397 $392,100 

$257,600 Totals  0.397 $392,100 $134,500 
795-0154-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 151

 0.397

7868 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK TOMASHEK
7868 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $251,600 G1  0.350 $377,900 

$251,600 Totals  0.350 $377,900 $126,300 
795-0155-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 152

 0.350

7874 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

STACY A. IHRCKE
MATTHEW A. IHRCKE
7874 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,000 $262,300 G1  0.348 $388,300 

$262,300 Totals  0.348 $388,300 $126,000 
795-0156-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH LOT 153

 0.348

7880 Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

RADU MADUTA
LAURA MADUTA
7880 CHAPEL HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $265,700 G1  0.465 $412,100 

$265,700 Totals  0.465 $412,100 $146,400 
795-0158-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 155

 0.465

10510 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE E. GARDIPEE
JOHN A. GARDIPEE
10510 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $236,200 G1  0.344 $361,500 

$236,200 Totals  0.344 $361,500 $125,300 
795-0159-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 156

 0.344

10530 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. ZIENTEK
ROGER P. ZIENTEK
10530 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $242,400 G1  0.350 $368,700 

$242,400 Totals  0.350 $368,700 $126,300 
795-0160-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 157

 0.350

10525 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW P. SCHAEFER
10525 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,100 $264,700 G1  0.366 $393,800 

$264,700 Totals  0.366 $393,800 $129,100 
795-0161-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 158

 0.366

10505 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA DEMOTTO
JOSEPH DEMOTTO
10505 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,800 $246,500 G1  0.370 $376,300 

$246,500 Totals  0.370 $376,300 $129,800 
795-0162-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 159

 0.370

7890 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

VANBOREYMONYKJA CHAN
DANIEL GRIZZLE
7890 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $225,200 G1  0.398 $359,900 

$225,200 Totals  0.398 $359,900 $134,700 
795-0163-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 160

 0.398

7900 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. BRANDT
7900 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $224,900 G1  0.344 $350,200 

$224,900 Totals  0.344 $350,200 $125,300 
795-0164-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 161

 0.344

7910 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE J. LAMB
7910 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $239,100 G1  0.344 $364,400 

$239,100 Totals  0.344 $364,400 $125,300 
795-0165-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 1 LOT 162

 0.344

7914 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSANNE V. KRANITZ
WESLEY C. KRANITZ
7914 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $242,400 G1  0.344 $367,700 

$242,400 Totals  0.344 $367,700 $125,300 
795-0166-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 163

 0.344

10570 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZOHAIB MIR
10570 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $223,800 G1  0.344 $349,100 

$223,800 Totals  0.344 $349,100 $125,300 
795-0167-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 164

 0.344

10550 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. WEISKOPF
KENNETH D. WEISKOPF
10550 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $261,100 G1  0.347 $386,900 

$261,100 Totals  0.347 $386,900 $125,800 
795-0168-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 165

 0.347

10555 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

HASSA DAVID & CHRISTINE - REV 
10555 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,800 $241,900 G1  0.347 $367,700 

$241,900 Totals  0.347 $367,700 $125,800 
795-0169-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 166

 0.347

10575 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

REMSZA  BRIAN JAMES & DENISE M
10575 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2335

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $237,600 G1  0.347 $363,400 

$237,600 Totals  0.347 $363,400 $125,800 
795-0170-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 167

 0.347

10615 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE KANIA
STEVEN KANIA
10615 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $233,000 G1  0.347 $358,800 

$233,000 Totals  0.347 $358,800 $125,800 
795-0171-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 168

 0.347

10635 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN L. PAPISH
10635 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $226,400 G1  0.356 $353,800 

$226,400 Totals  0.356 $353,800 $127,400 
795-0172-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 169

 0.356

10655 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINSKI CONRAD A & JOYCE L REVO
10655 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $246,800 G1  0.347 $372,600 

$246,800 Totals  0.347 $372,600 $125,800 
795-0173-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 170

 0.347

7920 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. BARCZAK
PAUL F. BARCZAK
7920 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $225,400 G1  0.347 $351,200 

$225,400 Totals  0.347 $351,200 $125,800 
795-0174-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 171

 0.347

7930 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHUNQIN CHEN
7930 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $235,100 G1  0.347 $360,900 

$235,100 Totals  0.347 $360,900 $125,800 
795-0175-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 172

 0.347

7940 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK S. BYKOWSKI
7940 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,400 $230,300 G1  0.356 $357,700 

$230,300 Totals  0.356 $357,700 $127,400 
795-0176-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 173

 0.356

10680 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

AARON B. STIELOW
10680 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $265,400 G1  0.356 $392,800 

$265,400 Totals  0.356 $392,800 $127,400 
795-0177-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 174

 0.356

10660 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG J. HOLMES
JESSICA H. HOLMES
10660 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $223,000 G1  0.356 $350,400 

$223,000 Totals  0.356 $350,400 $127,400 
795-0178-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 175

 0.356

10640 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

OUMALAY P. CAVAIANI
JEFFREY E. CAVAIANI
10640 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $271,000 G1  0.356 $398,400 

$271,000 Totals  0.356 $398,400 $127,400 
795-0179-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 176

 0.356

10610 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD P. MCCONVILLE
10610 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $259,800 G1  0.356 $387,200 

$259,800 Totals  0.356 $387,200 $127,400 
795-0180-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 177

 0.356

10570 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA JEDRZEJEWSKI
TODD JEDRZEJEWSKI
10570 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,500 $258,600 G1  0.397 $393,100 

$258,600 Totals  0.397 $393,100 $134,500 
795-0181-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 178

 0.397

10540 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

BERRES GARY A & LINDA M - REV 
10540 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $241,500 G1  0.367 $370,800 

$241,500 Totals  0.367 $370,800 $129,300 
795-0182-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 179

 0.367

10510 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. VALLEE
JAMES R. VALLEE
10510 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$132,900 $245,800 G1  0.388 $378,700 

$245,800 Totals  0.388 $378,700 $132,900 
795-0183-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 180

 0.388

7983 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. FALKOWSKI
MATTHEW D. FALKOWSKI
7983 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $266,400 G1  0.344 $391,700 

$266,400 Totals  0.344 $391,700 $125,300 
795-0184-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 181

 0.344

7977 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. JOHNSON
THEA A. JOHNSON
7977 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $263,000 G1  0.344 $388,300 

$263,000 Totals  0.344 $388,300 $125,300 
795-0185-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 182

 0.344

7971 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

ADAM M. GROARK
JAMIE R. GROARK
7971 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $270,300 G1  0.351 $396,800 

$270,300 Totals  0.351 $396,800 $126,500 
795-0186-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 183

 0.351

7965 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY KHANG
TONG KHANG
7965 CHAPEL HILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,400 $230,600 G1  0.488 $381,000 

$230,600 Totals  0.488 $381,000 $150,400 
795-0187-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 184

 0.488

7959 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. WIED
MATTHEW D. WIED
4751 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,500 $268,200 G1  0.414 $405,700 

$268,200 Totals  0.414 $405,700 $137,500 
795-0188-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 185

 0.414

7953 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

KESSER JUDITH ANN - REV TRUST
7953 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,500 $237,000 G1  0.414 $374,500 

$237,000 Totals  0.414 $374,500 $137,500 
795-0189-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 186

 0.414

7947 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

JILLANE B. PERSCH
JOHN S. PERSCH
7947 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$149,100 $238,300 G1  0.481 $387,400 

$238,300 Totals  0.481 $387,400 $149,100 
795-0190-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 187

 0.481

7941 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN L. HART-SCHMITZ
7941 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,700 $241,600 G1  0.358 $369,300 

$241,600 Totals  0.358 $369,300 $127,700 
795-0191-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 188

 0.358

7935 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA KESICH
DENNIS KESICH
7935 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $247,900 G1  0.347 $373,700 

$247,900 Totals  0.347 $373,700 $125,800 
795-0192-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 189

 0.347

7929 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

ALEC C. CHRISTENSEN
7929 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $221,500 G1  0.347 $347,300 

$221,500 Totals  0.347 $347,300 $125,800 
795-0193-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 190

 0.347

7923 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

PAULA A. GUTMANIS
7923 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,800 $236,600 G1  0.364 $365,400 

$236,600 Totals  0.364 $365,400 $128,800 
795-0194-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 191

 0.364

7917 Chapel Hill Ct S

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR E. MC COY
ANNA M. VILJEVAC
7917 CHAPEL HILL CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $260,700 G1  0.351 $387,200 

$260,700 Totals  0.351 $387,200 $126,500 
795-0195-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 192

 0.351

7905 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSELEE OTTO
KYLE ZELAYA
7905 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $274,100 G1  0.344 $399,400 

$274,100 Totals  0.344 $399,400 $125,300 
795-0196-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 193

 0.344

7915 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELINA M. LIDWIN
7915 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,300 $274,000 G1  0.344 $399,300 

$274,000 Totals  0.344 $399,300 $125,300 
795-0197-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 194

 0.344

7925 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

STRIDDE TRUST
STRIDDE MICHAEL & SHERRY - TRU
7925 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $221,200 G1  0.344 $346,500 

$221,200 Totals  0.344 $346,500 $125,300 
795-0198-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 195

 0.344

7935 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. TOME
7935 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $273,000 G1  0.344 $398,300 

$273,000 Totals  0.344 $398,300 $125,300 
795-0199-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 196

 0.344

7945 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN K. WOJCIECHOWSKI
ERIC A. WOJCIECHOWSKI
7945 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $257,100 G1  0.344 $382,400 

$257,100 Totals  0.344 $382,400 $125,300 
795-0200-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 197

 0.344

7955 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

PITCHER DEAN J & NATALIE J - R
7955 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $276,700 G1  0.344 $402,000 

$276,700 Totals  0.344 $402,000 $125,300 
795-0201-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 198

 0.344

7975 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACK KASPRZAK
MADELINE HAUPT
7975 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2348

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $231,800 G1  0.372 $362,000 

$231,800 Totals  0.372 $362,000 $130,200 
795-0202-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 199

 0.372

8010 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEPSEN GORDON L & CHRISTINE M-
8010 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $220,900 G1  0.372 $351,100 

$220,900 Totals  0.372 $351,100 $130,200 
795-0203-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 200

 0.372

10653 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY M. BERTONI
ANTONIO G. BERTONI
10653 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,400 $256,000 G1  0.310 $375,400 

$256,000 Totals  0.310 $375,400 $119,400 
795-0204-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 201

 0.310

10647 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

CLAUDIA DOROBILSKI
ROBERT DOROBILSKI
10647 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,600 $241,500 G1  0.346 $367,100 

$241,500 Totals  0.346 $367,100 $125,600 
795-0205-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 202

 0.346

10641 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN MALKOWSKI
KELSEY CADOGAN
10641 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,500 $249,800 G1  0.558 $405,300 

$249,800 Totals  0.558 $405,300 $155,500 
795-0206-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 203

 0.558

10635 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

TERRY SPANNBAUER
TIM G. SPANNBAUER
10635 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,700 $299,300 G1  0.677 $461,000 

$299,300 Totals  0.677 $461,000 $161,700 
795-0207-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 204

 0.677

10629 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARA E. JONAS
JAY E. JONAS
10629 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,200 $258,900 G1  0.447 $402,100 

$258,900 Totals  0.447 $402,100 $143,200 
795-0208-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 205

 0.447

10623 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN KACZKOWSKI
10623 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $255,200 G1  0.341 $380,000 

$255,200 Totals  0.341 $380,000 $124,800 
795-0209-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 206

 0.341

10617 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A. CAHOON
10617 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $296,800 G1  0.344 $422,100 

$296,800 Totals  0.344 $422,100 $125,300 
795-0210-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 207

 0.344

10611 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA EBERT
JEFFREY EBERT
10611 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,400 $243,000 G1  0.379 $374,400 

$243,000 Totals  0.379 $374,400 $131,400 
795-0211-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 208

 0.379

10605 W Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

YUNIRIA RAMIREZ
ADELAIDO RAMIREZ JR
10605 BEACON HILL CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $274,900 G1  0.379 $406,300 

$274,900 Totals  0.379 $406,300 $131,400 
795-0212-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 209

 0.379

10565 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGIESZKA CZUPRYNA
TOMASZ CZUPRYNA
10565 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $236,300 G1  0.344 $361,600 

$236,300 Totals  0.344 $361,600 $125,300 
795-0213-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 210

 0.344

10561 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON A. FREY
JONATHAN R. FREY
10561 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $234,800 G1  0.344 $360,100 

$234,800 Totals  0.344 $360,100 $125,300 
795-0214-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 211

 0.344

10557 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY A. O'HARA
10557 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $238,500 G1  0.344 $363,800 

$238,500 Totals  0.344 $363,800 $125,300 
795-0215-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 212

 0.344

10553 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRAUTIGAM FAMILY TRUST 2020
10553 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $247,800 G1  0.344 $373,100 

$247,800 Totals  0.344 $373,100 $125,300 
795-0216-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 213

 0.344

10549 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

BOOM J. VANDEN
THOMAS G. VANDEN BOOM
10549 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,500 $245,800 G1  0.437 $387,300 

$245,800 Totals  0.437 $387,300 $141,500 
795-0217-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 214

 0.437

10545 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAITLIN R. KIZEWSKI
JORDAN M. BACKES
10545 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$150,200 $261,400 G1  0.487 $411,600 

$261,400 Totals  0.487 $411,600 $150,200 
795-0218-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 215

 0.487

10543 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA F. FERRELL
ROBERT L. FERRELL
10543 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,000 $251,300 G1  0.511 $404,300 

$251,300 Totals  0.511 $404,300 $153,000 
795-0219-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 216

 0.511

10541 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIA M. HERMAN
MICHAEL J. HERMAN
10541 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,000 $248,600 G1  0.586 $405,600 

$248,600 Totals  0.586 $405,600 $157,000 
795-0220-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 217

 0.586

10539 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY THIMMESCH
DAVID THIMMESCH
10539 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $237,800 G1  0.380 $369,400 

$237,800 Totals  0.380 $369,400 $131,600 
795-0221-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 218

 0.380

10535 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN D. THORSEN
JAMES D. THORSEN
10535 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $271,300 G1  0.344 $396,600 

$271,300 Totals  0.344 $396,600 $125,300 
795-0222-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 219

 0.344

10531 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA BUSTLE
ANDREW BUSTLE
10531 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $243,100 G1  0.344 $368,400 

$243,100 Totals  0.344 $368,400 $125,300 
795-0223-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 220

 0.344

10527 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. WEBER
JOSHUA J. WEBER
10527 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $227,300 G1  0.379 $358,700 

$227,300 Totals  0.379 $358,700 $131,400 
795-0224-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 221

 0.379

10523 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

LUCAS J. WANDALL
AMANDA M. WANDALL
10523 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2339

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$137,300 $248,200 G1  0.413 $385,500 

$248,200 Totals  0.413 $385,500 $137,300 
795-0225-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 222

 0.413

10519 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY GUNDRUM
PAUL C. GUNDRUM
10519 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $231,100 G1  0.393 $364,900 

$231,100 Totals  0.393 $364,900 $133,800 
795-0226-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 223

 0.393

10515 E Beacon Hill Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIN J. FORSYTHE
ADAM V. FORSYTHE
10515 BEACON HILL CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $267,400 G1  0.344 $392,700 

$267,400 Totals  0.344 $392,700 $125,300 
795-0227-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADD NO 2 LOT 224

 0.344

8001 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN CRUMP
HANNAH DUNAWAY
8001 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2429

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,100 $221,100 G1  0.314 $341,200 

$221,100 Totals  0.314 $341,200 $120,100 
795-0228-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 1

 0.314

10110 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNN A. FREIMARK
DONALD T. FREIMARK
10110 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $243,800 G1  0.310 $363,200 

$243,800 Totals  0.310 $363,200 $119,400 
795-0229-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 2

 0.310

10128 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE J. NOLAN
MICHAEL F. NOLAN
10128 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $407,000 G1  0.300 $524,600 

$407,000 Totals  0.300 $524,600 $117,600 
795-0230-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 3

 0.300

10146 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELMOUTAZ MOUSA ET AL
10146 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $246,400 G1  0.300 $364,000 

$246,400 Totals  0.300 $364,000 $117,600 
795-0231-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 4

 0.300

10200 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. RICHLEN JR
10200 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$117,600 $216,400 G1  0.300 $334,000 

$216,400 Totals  0.300 $334,000 $117,600 
795-0232-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 5

 0.300

10212 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

JODY BEUTH
GEORGE P. BEUTH
10212 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $315,900 G1  0.300 $433,500 

$315,900 Totals  0.300 $433,500 $117,600 
795-0233-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 6

 0.300

10224 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON GRALAK ET AL
C/O JOHN D. HOMEVESTORS
10224 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,600 $230,600 G1  0.317 $351,200 

$230,600 Totals  0.317 $351,200 $120,600 
795-0234-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 7

 0.317

10236 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

FREDRICH  NANCI L REVOCABLE TR
10236 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $320,400 G1  0.365 $449,300 

$320,400 Totals  0.365 $449,300 $128,900 
795-0235-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 8

 0.365

10248 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUNNA S. PRUST
THOMAS P. PRUST
10248 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $289,700 G1  0.351 $416,200 

$289,700 Totals  0.351 $416,200 $126,500 
795-0236-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 9

 0.351

10260 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENSEN 2012 JOINT REVOCABLE TR
10260 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,400 $327,100 G1  0.402 $462,500 

$327,100 Totals  0.402 $462,500 $135,400 
795-0237-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 10

 0.402

10257 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

STELLA MANN
ROBERT A. MANN
10257 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $307,200 G1  0.388 $440,100 

$307,200 Totals  0.388 $440,100 $132,900 
795-0238-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 11

 0.388

10249 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE C. BRONSTAD
ANDREW P. BRONSTAD
10249 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,500 $252,500 G1  0.288 $368,000 

$252,500 Totals  0.288 $368,000 $115,500 
795-0239-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 12

 0.288

10233 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

KOTZE STEVEN J & AMY T - REV T
10233 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $253,100 G1  0.300 $370,700 

$253,100 Totals  0.300 $370,700 $117,600 
795-0240-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 13

 0.300

10225 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. LOPIPARO
10225 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,600 $321,200 G1  0.317 $441,800 

$321,200 Totals  0.317 $441,800 $120,600 
795-0241-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 14

 0.317

10217 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL ACEVEDO
ADAM ACEVEDO
10217 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,100 $265,800 G1  0.366 $394,900 

$265,800 Totals  0.366 $394,900 $129,100 
795-0242-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 15

 0.366

10209 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. BOBROWICZ
MATTHEW D. BOBROWICZ
10209 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $251,700 G1  0.320 $372,800 

$251,700 Totals  0.320 $372,800 $121,100 
795-0243-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 16

 0.320

7517 S Friar Ct

Acres:Section: 

GORAN DEVIC
7517 S FRIAR CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,800 $239,200 G1  0.370 $369,000 

$239,200 Totals  0.370 $369,000 $129,800 
795-0244-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 17

 0.370

7531 S Friar Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA HOGQUIST
NEAL HOGQUIST
7531 S FRIAR CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $283,900 G1  0.396 $418,200 

$283,900 Totals  0.396 $418,200 $134,300 
795-0245-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 18

 0.396

7545 S Friar Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE WOOD
7545 S FRIAR CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,800 $312,200 G1  0.393 $446,000 

$312,200 Totals  0.393 $446,000 $133,800 
795-0246-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 19

 0.393

7552 S Friar Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT B. KOEPP
7552 S FRIAR CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,400 $323,100 G1  0.316 $443,500 

$323,100 Totals  0.316 $443,500 $120,400 
795-0247-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 20

 0.316

7536 S Friar Ct

Acres:Section: 

ITISHREE MISHRA
BINAYA K. MISHRA
7536 S FRIAR CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $237,800 G1  0.308 $356,800 

$237,800 Totals  0.308 $356,800 $119,000 
795-0248-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 21

 0.308

7520 S Friar Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL S. CHOJNACKI
7520 S FRIAR CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $232,300 G1  0.335 $356,000 

$232,300 Totals  0.335 $356,000 $123,700 
795-0249-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 22

 0.335

10149 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. DEJEWSKI
DANIEL L. DEJEWSKI
10149 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $225,500 G1  0.290 $341,400 

$225,500 Totals  0.290 $341,400 $115,900 
795-0250-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 23

 0.290

10123 W Friar Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA GALES
10123 W FRIAR LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $264,000 G1  0.329 $386,700 

$264,000 Totals  0.329 $386,700 $122,700 
795-0251-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 24

 0.329

7511 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. CONRAD
PAUL L. CONRAD
7511 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $218,400 G1  0.311 $337,900 

$218,400 Totals  0.311 $337,900 $119,500 
795-0252-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 25

 0.311

7523 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. LALUMONDIER
PAUL T. LALUMONDIER
7523 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,000 $270,400 G1  0.331 $393,400 

$270,400 Totals  0.331 $393,400 $123,000 
795-0253-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 26

 0.331

7535 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

PAT DOMBROWSKI
DAVID DOMBROWSKI
7535 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $267,100 G1  0.318 $387,800 

$267,100 Totals  0.318 $387,800 $120,700 
795-0254-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 27

 0.318

7547 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R. WALCZAK
TRACEY A. WALCZAK
7547 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1844

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $282,600 G1  0.306 $401,300 

$282,600 Totals  0.306 $401,300 $118,700 
795-0255-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 28

 0.306

7559 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA KNIGHTON
DOMENICA HUGHES
7559 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $223,200 G1  0.300 $340,800 

$223,200 Totals  0.300 $340,800 $117,600 
795-0256-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 29

 0.300

7603 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

PAULA M. BISSWURM
GERALD BISSWURM
7603 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $227,300 G1  0.300 $344,900 

$227,300 Totals  0.300 $344,900 $117,600 
795-0257-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 30

 0.300

7615 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. KARCHER
PAUL D. KARCHER
7615 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $211,100 G1  0.300 $328,700 

$211,100 Totals  0.300 $328,700 $117,600 
795-0258-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 31

 0.300

7627 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

NERTILA MULLAJ
ROBERTO JIMENEZ
7627 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $215,600 G1  0.302 $333,600 

$215,600 Totals  0.302 $333,600 $118,000 
795-0259-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 32

 0.302

7639 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. NEWMANN
7639 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,900 $222,700 G1  0.382 $354,600 

$222,700 Totals  0.382 $354,600 $131,900 
795-0260-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 33

 0.382

7651 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R. GLASER
7651 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,700 $215,700 G1  0.438 $357,400 

$215,700 Totals  0.438 $357,400 $141,700 
795-0261-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 34

 0.438

7644 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM C. PANFIL
7644 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $266,700 G1  0.357 $394,200 

$266,700 Totals  0.357 $394,200 $127,500 
795-0262-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 35

 0.357

7632 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE J. HEIN
DOUGLAS W. HEIN
7632 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $220,500 G1  0.357 $348,000 

$220,500 Totals  0.357 $348,000 $127,500 
795-0263-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 36

 0.357

7620 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

KERRY A. SNELSON
7620 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1845

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $218,800 G1  0.357 $346,300 

$218,800 Totals  0.357 $346,300 $127,500 
795-0264-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 37

 0.357

7608 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

SCHWARTZ KATHLEEN A - 2019 REV
7608 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $238,800 G1  0.357 $366,300 

$238,800 Totals  0.357 $366,300 $127,500 
795-0265-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 38

 0.357

7566 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

TERRI L. BRUENING
GREGORY W. BRUENING
7566 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $242,400 G1  0.357 $369,900 

$242,400 Totals  0.357 $369,900 $127,500 
795-0266-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 39

 0.357

7554 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE S. BALCITIS
JOSHUA R. BALCITIS
7554 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,200 $215,300 G1  0.355 $342,500 

$215,300 Totals  0.355 $342,500 $127,200 
795-0267-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 40

 0.355

7542 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

JOY SIEHR
PATRICK J. SIEHR
7542 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $224,100 G1  0.347 $349,900 

$224,100 Totals  0.347 $349,900 $125,800 
795-0268-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 41

 0.347

7530 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

JODI J. GRZEGOREK
ADAM T. BUDDA
7530 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $208,700 G1  0.350 $335,000 

$208,700 Totals  0.350 $335,000 $126,300 
795-0269-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 42

 0.350

7518 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

ALEX HENRY
SHAYE HENRY
7518 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,500 $222,100 G1  0.414 $359,600 

$222,100 Totals  0.414 $359,600 $137,500 
795-0270-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST LOT 43

 0.414

7506 S Bishops Way

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA L. WINSKI
DAVID A. WINSKI
7506 S BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.300 $0 

$0 Totals  0.300 $0 $0 
795-0271-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST OUTLOT 1

 0.300

W Friar Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.000 $0 

$0 Totals  3.000 $0 $0 
795-0272-000

MISSION HILLS NORTHEAST OUTLOT 2

 3.000

W Friar Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $227,700 G1  0.118 $320,200 

$227,700 Totals  0.118 $320,200 $92,500 
795-0273-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 101

 0.118

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

KOSAVA PETROVIC
NIKOLA PETROVIC
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$86,300 $187,200 G1  0.110 $273,500 

$187,200 Totals  0.110 $273,500 $86,300 
795-0274-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 102

 0.110

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

DALLMANN PATRICIA A FAMILY TRU
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $194,600 G1  0.114 $284,000 

$194,600 Totals  0.114 $284,000 $89,400 
795-0275-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 103

 0.114

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

TRIMBORN JOINT REVOCABLE 
TRUST
TRIMBORN JUDITH A - SURVIVORS 
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $255,400 G1  0.122 $351,100 

$255,400 Totals  0.122 $351,100 $95,700 
795-0276-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 104

 0.122

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

FNU A. MOHAN
MOHAN R. GODUGUMURU
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $252,500 G1  0.122 $348,200 

$252,500 Totals  0.122 $348,200 $95,700 
795-0277-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 105

 0.122

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

ZAKULA  SLOBODANKA & STEVAN -T
ZAKULA SLOBODAN & ZORA - IRREV
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $216,300 G1  0.114 $305,700 

$216,300 Totals  0.114 $305,700 $89,400 
795-0278-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 106

 0.114

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL GREENE
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,300 $187,200 G1  0.110 $273,500 

$187,200 Totals  0.110 $273,500 $86,300 
795-0279-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 107

 0.110

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

AMY WENDT
DANIEL L. BRAASCH
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $225,900 G1  0.118 $318,400 

$225,900 Totals  0.118 $318,400 $92,500 
795-0280-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 108

 0.118

7949 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA THEEL
7949 S SCEPTER DR APT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2287

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$69,800 $174,700 G1  0.089 $244,500 

$174,700 Totals  0.089 $244,500 $69,800 
795-0281-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 201

 0.089

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

KHEHRA S. KAUR
AMARDEEP SINGH
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $187,200 G1  0.098 $264,000 

$187,200 Totals  0.098 $264,000 $76,800 
795-0282-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 202

 0.098

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

AMEYA AJIT JOSHI
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $194,600 G1  0.098 $271,400 

$194,600 Totals  0.098 $271,400 $76,800 
795-0283-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 203

 0.098

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

CHAD B. SVENSON
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,800 $178,300 G1  0.089 $248,100 

$178,300 Totals  0.089 $248,100 $69,800 
795-0284-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 204

 0.089

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL T. BUERO
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,800 $174,700 G1  0.089 $244,500 

$174,700 Totals  0.089 $244,500 $69,800 
795-0285-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 205

 0.089

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

HUTTO  JEFFERY E & PRUDENCE M 
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $192,100 G1  0.098 $268,900 

$192,100 Totals  0.098 $268,900 $76,800 
795-0286-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 206

 0.098

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

SHELLY M. HERRMANN
DANIEL R. HERRMANN
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $187,200 G1  0.098 $264,000 

$187,200 Totals  0.098 $264,000 $76,800 
795-0287-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 207

 0.098

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA BUNN
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$69,800 $167,600 G1  0.089 $237,400 

$167,600 Totals  0.089 $237,400 $69,800 
795-0288-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 17 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 208

 0.089

7937 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS E. DOERSCHING
7937 S SCEPTER DR APT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2286

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $242,100 G1  0.118 $334,600 

$242,100 Totals  0.118 $334,600 $92,500 
795-0289-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 1

 0.118

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

MARTELL  MARK & JANE LIVING TR
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,300 $185,400 G1  0.110 $271,700 

$185,400 Totals  0.110 $271,700 $86,300 
795-0290-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 2

 0.110

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. MALDONADO
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $192,600 G1  0.114 $282,000 

$192,600 Totals  0.114 $282,000 $89,400 
795-0291-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 3

 0.114

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

MARYANN WIERZBA
DENNIS E. MUTH
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $255,300 G1  0.122 $351,000 

$255,300 Totals  0.122 $351,000 $95,700 
795-0292-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 4

 0.122

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

BENEDETTA TAGLIAVIA
MARIA SALVO
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $283,100 G1  0.122 $378,800 

$283,100 Totals  0.122 $378,800 $95,700 
795-0293-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 5

 0.122

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

JAEGER ROBERT C & ELEANOR - RE
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $192,600 G1  0.114 $282,000 

$192,600 Totals  0.114 $282,000 $89,400 
795-0294-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 6

 0.114

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

NEELAGANGA PATIL
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,300 $185,400 G1  0.110 $271,700 

$185,400 Totals  0.110 $271,700 $86,300 
795-0295-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 7

 0.110

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

PAWLINSKI  KATHLEEN REVOCABLE 
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $206,800 G1  0.118 $299,300 

$206,800 Totals  0.118 $299,300 $92,500 
795-0296-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 8

 0.118

7925 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

GARY B. LASZKIEWICZ
7925 S SCEPTER DR APT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2285

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $219,700 G1  0.114 $309,100 

$219,700 Totals  0.114 $309,100 $89,400 
795-0297-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 1

 0.114

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

FEI XU
WEI ZHONG
6927 97TH AVE
KENOSHA  WI 53142-8144

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $185,400 G1  0.120 $279,500 

$185,400 Totals  0.120 $279,500 $94,100 
795-0298-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 2

 0.120

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE T. TYSZKA
RICHARD J. TYSZKA
7913 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2245

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,300 $190,500 G1  0.110 $276,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.110 $276,800 $86,300 
795-0299-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 3

 0.110

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

JULIE FOLEY
7913 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2245

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $252,100 G1  0.114 $341,500 

$252,100 Totals  0.114 $341,500 $89,400 
795-0300-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 4

 0.114

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. RAASCH
ANTHONY L. RAASCH
7913 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2245

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $236,800 G1  0.114 $326,200 

$236,800 Totals  0.114 $326,200 $89,400 
795-0301-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 5

 0.114

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

MINH TRAN
JEFF N. TRAN
7913 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2245

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,300 $192,600 G1  0.110 $278,900 

$192,600 Totals  0.110 $278,900 $86,300 
795-0302-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 6

 0.110

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

DIANE GALLAS
7913 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2245

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $193,700 G1  0.120 $287,800 

$193,700 Totals  0.120 $287,800 $94,100 
795-0303-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 7

 0.120

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER MARSHALL
7913 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2245

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $233,500 G1  0.114 $322,900 

$233,500 Totals  0.114 $322,900 $89,400 
795-0304-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 8

 0.114

7913 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J. TONIAZZO
8654 S WILDWOOD DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-7428

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $207,600 G1  0.120 $301,700 

$207,600 Totals  0.120 $301,700 $94,100 
795-0305-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 1

 0.120

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. RUNGE
FLORENCE M. RUNGE
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $182,200 G1  0.117 $273,900 

$182,200 Totals  0.117 $273,900 $91,700 
795-0306-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 2

 0.117

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

AKANKSHA GURTU
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $191,600 G1  0.120 $285,700 

$191,600 Totals  0.120 $285,700 $94,100 
795-0307-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 3

 0.120

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

KINSELLA  JANE REVOCABLE TRUST
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,300 $232,900 G1  0.110 $319,200 

$232,900 Totals  0.110 $319,200 $86,300 
795-0308-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 4

 0.110

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY R. DOLSON
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,300 $218,100 G1  0.110 $304,400 

$218,100 Totals  0.110 $304,400 $86,300 
795-0309-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 5

 0.110

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

DIANE R. WINTER
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $188,700 G1  0.120 $282,800 

$188,700 Totals  0.120 $282,800 $94,100 
795-0310-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 6

 0.120

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL N. KIRKMAN
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $180,400 G1  0.117 $272,100 

$180,400 Totals  0.117 $272,100 $91,700 
795-0311-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 7

 0.117

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

PETER J. HAVERLOCK
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $205,800 G1  0.120 $299,900 

$205,800 Totals  0.120 $299,900 $94,100 
795-0312-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 8

 0.120

7901 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL NEITZEL
LAURA NEITZEL
7901 S SCEPTER DR APT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$73,700 $222,000 G1  0.094 $295,700 

$222,000 Totals  0.094 $295,700 $73,700 
795-0313-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 1

 0.094

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

MURPHY  CATHERINE M 
REVOCABLE 
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $185,300 G1  0.102 $265,300 

$185,300 Totals  0.102 $265,300 $80,000 
795-0314-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 2

 0.102

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON J. SALTER
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $194,600 G1  0.102 $274,600 

$194,600 Totals  0.102 $274,600 $80,000 
795-0315-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 3

 0.102

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

MARIBEL SULEIMAN
LUAHI MISHMISH
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $241,300 G1  0.102 $321,300 

$241,300 Totals  0.102 $321,300 $80,000 
795-0316-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 4

 0.102

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

JANIS WILDE
THOMAS W. WILDE
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $218,100 G1  0.102 $298,100 

$218,100 Totals  0.102 $298,100 $80,000 
795-0317-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 5

 0.102

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

LYNETTE A. HILDEBRAND
BRIAN P. HILDEBRAND
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $191,100 G1  0.102 $271,100 

$191,100 Totals  0.102 $271,100 $80,000 
795-0318-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 6

 0.102

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

DIANE I. WARD
KANOA AZINGER
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $182,900 G1  0.102 $262,900 

$182,900 Totals  0.102 $262,900 $80,000 
795-0319-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 7

 0.102

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. BURNS
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$73,700 $205,100 G1  0.094 $278,800 

$205,100 Totals  0.094 $278,800 $73,700 
795-0320-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 8

 0.094

7895 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

ANDERSON ELIZABETH S REVOC LIV
7895 S SCEPTER DR APT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,900 $232,400 G1  0.093 $305,300 

$232,400 Totals  0.093 $305,300 $72,900 
795-0321-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 1

 0.093

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

SCHRIMPF  JAMES J  ET AL 
SCHRIMPF GEORGE E & JEAN G  L/
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $183,200 G1  0.102 $263,200 

$183,200 Totals  0.102 $263,200 $80,000 
795-0322-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 2

 0.102

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

KYLE A. GENGOZIAN
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $190,900 G1  0.102 $270,900 

$190,900 Totals  0.102 $270,900 $80,000 
795-0323-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 3

 0.102

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

PETAR VUKSA
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $216,400 G1  0.102 $296,400 

$216,400 Totals  0.102 $296,400 $80,000 
795-0324-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 4

 0.102

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

SAM KOLESARI
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $216,800 G1  0.102 $296,800 

$216,800 Totals  0.102 $296,800 $80,000 
795-0325-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 5

 0.102

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH M. WOLFGRAM
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $208,800 G1  0.102 $288,800 

$208,800 Totals  0.102 $288,800 $80,000 
795-0326-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 6

 0.102

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE ZASTROW
NICHOLAS SEMLER
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,000 $183,200 G1  0.102 $263,200 

$183,200 Totals  0.102 $263,200 $80,000 
795-0327-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 7

 0.102

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

EICHTEN PATRICIA J TRUST
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$73,700 $227,500 G1  0.094 $301,200 

$227,500 Totals  0.094 $301,200 $73,700 
795-0328-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 8

 0.094

7883 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

NANCY M. SALIN
ROLAND V. SALIN
7883 S SCEPTER DR APT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,800 $164,500 G1  0.089 $234,300 

$164,500 Totals  0.089 $234,300 $69,800 
795-0329-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 1

 0.089

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. BERKES
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,800 $183,200 G1  0.098 $260,000 

$183,200 Totals  0.098 $260,000 $76,800 
795-0330-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 2

 0.098

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

KELLY S. JOHNSON
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $190,900 G1  0.098 $267,700 

$190,900 Totals  0.098 $267,700 $76,800 
795-0331-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 3

 0.098

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS C. DINEEN
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,800 $173,400 G1  0.089 $243,200 

$173,400 Totals  0.089 $243,200 $69,800 
795-0332-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 4

 0.089

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R. CLARK
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,800 $180,700 G1  0.089 $250,500 

$180,700 Totals  0.089 $250,500 $69,800 
795-0333-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS NW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 5

 0.089

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. MARKS
THOMAS G. MARKS
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $190,900 G1  0.098 $267,700 

$190,900 Totals  0.098 $267,700 $76,800 
795-0334-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 6

 0.098

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

PATTI R. LOMAS
CHARLES H. LOMAS JR
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,800 $180,800 G1  0.098 $257,600 

$180,800 Totals  0.098 $257,600 $76,800 
795-0335-000

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 7

 0.098

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL A. EGARCZYNSKI
IVAN A. GARCZYNSKI
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,100 $164,500 G1  0.106 $247,600 

$164,500 Totals  0.106 $247,600 $83,100 
795-0336-000

MACKENZIE SQURE CONDOMINIUMS SW 8 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 8

 0.106

7871 S Scepter Dr Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

TRACY E. WHOLEAN
MICHAEL B. WHOLEAN
7871 S SCEPTER DR APT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$160,400 $266,100 G1  0.651 $426,500 

$266,100 Totals  0.651 $426,500 $160,400 
795-9993-002

CSM NO 6847 SW 8 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.651

10435 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

LORI RAMOS ET AL
7725 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,100 $354,300 G1  0.314 $474,400 

$354,300 Totals  0.314 $474,400 $120,100 
795-9993-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6847 SW 8 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.314

10541 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

ERICA I. RICE
STEVEN J. RICE
10541 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $384,300 G1  0.304 $502,600 

$384,300 Totals  0.304 $502,600 $118,300 
795-9993-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6847 SW 8 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.304

10550 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN A. SANDERSEN
DANE M. SANDERSEN
10550 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,100 $179,600 G1  0.531 $333,700 

$179,600 Totals  0.531 $333,700 $154,100 
795-9994-000

COM CEN LI OF CHURCH STR 1697.50 FT SWLY OF 
ITS INTER

 0.531

10633 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

GLENDORA WALMAN
10633 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $305,400 G1  0.302 $423,400 

$305,400 Totals  0.302 $423,400 $118,000 
795-9995-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7803 SW 1/4 SEC 8-5-21 
LOT 1

 0.302

10655 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. URBANIAK
JEROME A. URBANIAK
10655 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $380,000 G1  0.293 $496,400 

$380,000 Totals  0.293 $496,400 $116,400 
795-9995-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7803 SW 1/4 SEC 8-5-21 
LOT 2

 0.293

10645 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY K. ALLEN
NATION Z. ALLEN
10645 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $152,000 G1  0.300 $269,600 

$152,000 Totals  0.300 $269,600 $117,600 
795-9995-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7803 SW 1/4 SEC 8-5-21 
LOT 3

 0.300

10635 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

GISELHEID ALDEN
GARRY P. ALDEN
10635 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,700 $434,700 G1  0.404 $570,400 

$434,700 Totals  0.404 $570,400 $135,700 
795-9995-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7803 SW 1/4 SEC 8-5-21 
LOT 4

 0.404

10610 W Candlestick Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA J. CHRISTIE
MARCUS D. CHRISTIE
10610 W CANDLESTICK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.510 $0 

$0 Totals  2.510 $0 $0 
795-9996-001

COM NW COR LOT 143 IN MISSION HILLS SOUTH TH 
NWLY

 2.510

S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.310 $0 

$0 Totals  8.310 $0 $0 
795-9997-002

TH PT OF SW QUAR SEC 8 & NW QUAR SEC 17 5 21 
COM SW COR

 8.310

10705 W Robinwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBINWOOD ELEMENTARY
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
7380 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,600 $183,600 G1  0.883 $330,200 

$183,600 Totals  0.883 $330,200 $146,600 
795-9998-000

COM CEN LI OF CHURCH STR 1222.45 FT SWLY OF 
ITS INTER

 0.883

10321 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MEGNA LIVING TRUST
10321 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,310,100 $11,491,900 G2  9.133 $12,802,000 

$11,491,900 Totals  9.133 $12,802,000 $1,310,100 
795-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1982 SW 8 5 21

 9.133

7811 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN MISSION HILLS  LLC
100 TRI STATE INTERNATIONAL DR
LINCOLNSHIRE  IL 60069-4405

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.790 $0 

$0 Totals  1.790 $0 $0 
795-9999-005

THAT PART OF E HALF OF SW 8 5 21 LYING SW OF 
CSM NO 1982

 1.790

Chapel Hill Ct E

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$524,500 $304,500 G2  4.500 $829,000 
$500 $0 G4  1.500 $500 

$304,500 Totals  6.000 $829,500 $525,000 

795-9999-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3990 SW 8 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 6.000

10001 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MEGNA LIVING TRUST
C/O ANTHONY MEGNA
10321 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$638,700 $6,148,300 G2  5.723 $6,787,000 

$6,148,300 Totals  5.723 $6,787,000 $638,700 
795-9999-008

COM SE COR OF SW 8 5 21 TH WLY 375 FT NWLY 
101.17 FT

 5.723

7800 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

WAB HOLDINGS KWL  LLC
11514 N PORT WASHINGTON RD
MEQUON  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,700 $0 G1  0.770 $98,700 

$0 Totals  0.770 $98,700 $98,700 
796-0001-003

CSM NO 6441 SW 7 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.770

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M. PUFF
8618 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,700 $191,000 G1  0.668 $320,700 

$191,000 Totals  0.668 $320,700 $129,700 
796-0001-004

CSM NO 6441 SW 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.668

11469 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. LYNCH
11469 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,000 $304,900 G1  0.331 $390,900 

$304,900 Totals  0.331 $390,900 $86,000 
796-0008-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 50 & 51 BLK 2

 0.331

11362 W Spring St

Acres:Section: 

JODY TRINKLE
BRIAN TRINKLE
11362 SPRING ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,000 $427,900 G1  0.235 $514,900 

$427,900 Totals  0.235 $514,900 $87,000 
796-0011-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4885 SE 7 5 21 LOT 1

 0.235

11220 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN D. STEPHAN
WADE T. STEPHAN
11220 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,800 $643,800 G1  2.984 $817,600 

$643,800 Totals  2.984 $817,600 $173,800 
796-0011-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 4885 SE 7-5-21 
OUTLOT 1 & 3 ACS

 2.984

11204 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE PELLINO
MATTHEW PATTON
11204 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,400 $152,800 G1  0.228 $237,200 

$152,800 Totals  0.228 $237,200 $84,400 
796-0015-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 100 & 101 BLK 3

 0.228

11246 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN J. GOTCHER
ROBERT F. GOTCHER
11246 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,500 $0 G1  0.029 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.029 $1,500 $1,500 
796-0017-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 102 BLK 3

 0.029

W Franklin St

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA ORR
WILLIAM ORR
11408 FRANKLIN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,400 $0 G1  0.103 $5,400 

$0 Totals  0.103 $5,400 $5,400 
796-0018-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 103 BLK 3

 0.103

W Franklin St

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA ORR
WILLIAM ORR
11408 FRANKLIN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$8,400 $0 G1  0.160 $8,400 

$0 Totals  0.160 $8,400 $8,400 
796-0019-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 104 BLK 3

 0.160

W Franklin St

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA ORR
WILLIAM ORR
11408 FRANKLIN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,900 $118,300 G1  0.455 $241,200 

$118,300 Totals  0.455 $241,200 $122,900 
796-0020-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 89 92 & 93 BLK 4 & 
WLY 1/2 VAC

 0.455

11213 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R AND JULIE A MARTIN LIV
11213 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,800 $134,400 G1  0.380 $246,200 

$134,400 Totals  0.380 $246,200 $111,800 
796-0021-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 90 91 & 94 BLK 4 *DEF 
SPEC

 0.380

11225 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

LLOYD F. REHBERG
11225 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$55,300 $9,800 G1  0.127 $65,100 

$9,800 Totals  0.127 $65,100 $55,300 
796-0024-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 95 BLK 3 & ELY VAC ST

 0.127

11124 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ROGOWSKI
WADE A. TOMAN
11124 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $174,500 G1  0.304 $275,100 

$174,500 Totals  0.304 $275,100 $100,600 
796-0025-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 80 & 88 & NELY HALF 
OF VAC

 0.304

11245 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA J. HART
TERRY J. HART
11245 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$143,900 $201,000 G1  0.823 $344,900 

$201,000 Totals  0.823 $344,900 $143,900 
796-0026-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 81 82 86 & 87 & VAC 
ALLEY ADJ

 0.823

11229 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA RADLOFF
DAVID H. RADLOFF
11229 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $130,900 G1  0.362 $240,100 

$130,900 Totals  0.362 $240,100 $109,200 
796-0028-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 83 84 & 85 & VAC 
ALLEY ADJ LOT

 0.362

11223 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

ONE FOR ALL REALTY  LLC
13855 W PRAIRIE LN
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$36,700 $166,300 G1  0.124 $203,000 

$166,300 Totals  0.124 $203,000 $36,700 
796-0031-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.124

11355 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LORIE KNAACK-HELM
11401 PARKVIEW LN
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,900 $230,300 G2  0.165 $279,200 

$230,300 Totals  0.165 $279,200 $48,900 
796-0032-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.165

11357 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

FALK-VANDENBOOM  LLC
11357 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $0 G1  0.289 $93,900 

$0 Totals  0.289 $93,900 $93,900 
796-0033-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN BLK 6 LOTS 3 & 4

 0.289

W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL COLTMAN
2221 S WEBSTER AVE #249
REEN BAY  WI 54301

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $155,800 G1  0.289 $254,100 

$155,800 Totals  0.289 $254,100 $98,300 
796-0035-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 6

 0.289

11447 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA ROOZEN
11447 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,500 $163,700 G1  0.452 $286,200 

$163,700 Totals  0.452 $286,200 $122,500 
796-0037-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 7 & 8 IN BLK 6 & LAND 
IN NE 18-5-2 LY NW OF KENTS ADD, NE OF 
BENEKAMPS ADD & S OF N QUARSEC

 0.452

11455 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE KINZIGER
MARK KINZIGER
11455 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,000 $246,000 G1  0.331 $332,000 

$246,000 Totals  0.331 $332,000 $86,000 
796-0038-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 30 & 31 BLK 7 & E 
HALF OF VAC

 0.331

11443 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA L. FOCHT
11443 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $118,200 G1  0.429 $218,800 

$118,200 Totals  0.429 $218,800 $100,600 
796-0040-002

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 32 & VAC ALLEY ADJ 
ON THE W LOT

 0.429

11459 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

TERESA G. HAMMOND
RICHARD J. HAMMOND
11459 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$8,600 $0 G1  0.165 $8,600 

$0 Totals  0.165 $8,600 $8,600 
796-0042-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 34 BLK 7 & HALF OF 
VAC ALLEY

 0.165

W Spring St

Acres:Section: 

SCHUSTER BRADLEY A & ROBIN A R
8976 S RIVER RIDGE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $4,400 G1  0.441 $125,300 

$4,400 Totals  0.441 $125,300 $120,900 
796-0043-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 35 36 37 & 38 & S 
HALF OF

 0.441

11432 W Spring St

Acres:Section: 

SCHUSTER BRADLEY A & ROBIN A R
8976 S RIVER RIDGE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.040 $0 

$0 Totals  0.040 $0 $0 
796-0054-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 105 BLK 7

 0.040

W Spring St

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,300 $197,600 G1  0.206 $273,900 

$197,600 Totals  0.206 $273,900 $76,300 
796-0055-004

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 9 BLK 8 & PT LTS 10 & 
29

 0.206

11482 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

SHU A. PING
JOHN Z. QI
11482 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,400 $236,000 G1  0.518 $366,400 

$236,000 Totals  0.518 $366,400 $130,400 
796-0057-003

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 11 & 28 & ALL EXC 
SWLY 30

 0.518

11470 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL STACHOWIAK
11470 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,100 $114,300 G1  0.165 $175,400 

$114,300 Totals  0.165 $175,400 $61,100 
796-0058-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 12 BLK 8 & SELY HALF 
OF VAC

 0.165

11460 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. NEUDORFF
2654 MAIN ST BOX 292
EAST TROY  WI 53120

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$36,200 $0 G1  0.083 $36,200 

$0 Totals  0.083 $36,200 $36,200 
796-0059-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN SW HALF OF LOT 13 BLK 8 & 
SELY HALF

 0.083

11460 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. NEUDORFF
2654 MAIN ST BOX 292
EAST TROY  WI 53120

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $162,000 G1  0.303 $262,400 

$162,000 Totals  0.303 $262,400 $100,400 
796-0060-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN NE HALF OF LOT 13 & LOTS 
14 & 15 EX

 0.303

11436 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

VAHID BAKHTIARI
207 W MITCHELL ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,000 $199,300 G2  0.331 $285,300 

$199,300 Totals  0.331 $285,300 $86,000 
796-0064-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTINS LOTS 16 & 17 BLK 8 & SELY 
HALF OF

 0.331

11430 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

11430SWISSST  LLC
C/O T KNIPRATH
S99 W15019 KEELEY CT
MUSKEGO, WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,900 $111,500 G2  0.138 $152,400 

$111,500 Totals  0.138 $152,400 $40,900 
796-0065-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 18 BLK 8

 0.138

11401 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

LORIE KNAACK HELM
11401 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $195,900 G2  0.523 $309,500 

$195,900 Totals  0.523 $309,500 $113,600 
796-0066-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 19 20 & 21 BLK 8

 0.523

11421 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

HANKINS BROCON  LLC
1651 S 52ND ST
WEST MILWAUKEE  WI 53214-5363

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,800 $0 G1  0.547 $78,800 

$0 Totals  0.547 $78,800 $78,800 
796-0069-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN BLK 8 LOTS 22 & 23 & NELY 
38.50 FT

 0.547

11430 W Spring St

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN A. SCHUSTER
BRADLEY A. SCHUSTER
8976 S RIVER EDGE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$34,900 $0 G1  0.220 $34,900 

$0 Totals  0.220 $34,900 $34,900 
796-0072-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 24 EXC NELY 38.50 FT 
& LOT 25

 0.220

11436 W Swiss St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

VAHID BAKHTIARI
207 W MITCHELL ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$13,000 $0 G1  0.248 $13,000 

$0 Totals  0.248 $13,000 $13,000 
796-0073-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN NE HALF OF LOT 26 BLK 8 & 
NWLY HALF

 0.248

11436 W Swiss St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

VAHID BAKHTIARI
207 W MITCHELL ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,200 $0 G1  0.248 $23,200 

$0 Totals  0.248 $23,200 $23,200 
796-0074-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN SW HALF OF LOT 26 BLK 8 & 
NWLY HALF

 0.248

11460 W Swiss St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. NEUDORFF
2654 MAIN ST BOX 292
EAST TROY  WI 53120

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,400 $0 G1  0.496 $46,400 

$0 Totals  0.496 $46,400 $46,400 
796-0075-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 27 BLK 8 & NWLY HALF 
OF VAC

 0.496

11460 W Swiss St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. NEUDORFF
2654 MAIN ST BOX 292
EAST TROY  WI 53120

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,500 $113,000 G1  0.238 $183,500 

$113,000 Totals  0.238 $183,500 $70,500 
796-0078-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN NWLY 27 FT LOT 54 & NELY 
HALF OF VA

 0.238

11426 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KELLEY HUBBARD
THOMAS HUBBARD
11426 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,800 $158,600 G1  0.239 $229,400 

$158,600 Totals  0.239 $229,400 $70,800 
796-0080-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN SELY 33 FT OF LOT 54 & 
NWLY 52 FT O

 0.239

11423 W Franklin St

Acres:Section: 

ROSE M. GLUEGE
ROBERT L. GLUEGE
11423 W FRANKLIN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $126,300 G1  0.388 $220,800 

$126,300 Totals  0.388 $220,800 $94,500 
796-0081-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 58 & 59 & SWLY 8 FT 
OF LOT 55

 0.388

11415 W Franklin St

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. D'AMICO
11415 W FRANKLIN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,800 $130,400 G1  0.239 $201,200 

$130,400 Totals  0.239 $201,200 $70,800 
796-0082-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN SELY 10 FT LOT 53 ALL LOT 
56

 0.239

11420 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

TODD R. SEROOGY
11420 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,200 $245,300 G1  0.359 $335,500 

$245,300 Totals  0.359 $335,500 $90,200 
796-0083-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 57 & 60 & SWLY HALF 
VAC ALLEY

 0.359

11400 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA VASQUEZ
IGNACIO VASQUEZ
11400 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2118

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,900 $232,700 G1  0.165 $281,600 

$232,700 Totals  0.165 $281,600 $48,900 
796-0087-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 61 BLK 10

 0.165

11313 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH FELLOWS
DANIEL B. FELLOWS
9946 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,000 $129,800 G1  0.331 $215,800 

$129,800 Totals  0.331 $215,800 $86,000 
796-0088-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 62 & 63 BLK 10

 0.331

11350 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G. WALMAN
11350 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X1  0.330 $0 

$0 Totals  0.330 $0 $0 
796-0090-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOTS 64 & 65 BLK 10

 0.330

11310 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

US VFW - VETERANS OF FOR ET AL
C/O ANDY HUSHEK
5315 W ARIZONA ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219-3358

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,900 $215,700 G1  0.165 $264,600 

$215,700 Totals  0.165 $264,600 $48,900 
796-0092-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 66 BLK 10

 0.165

11340 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

ALISTAR CORP
11011 W FOREST HOME AVE
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$73,500 $328,400 G2  0.248 $401,900 

$328,400 Totals  0.248 $401,900 $73,500 
796-0093-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 67 & LOT 70 EXC SELY 
33 FT OF

 0.248

11318 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICKYS HARRISBURG INN  LLC
7508 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2022

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 810 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,400 $93,600 G1  0.482 $202,000 

$93,600 Totals  0.482 $202,000 $108,400 
796-0094-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 68 & NWLY HALF LOT 
69 BLK 11 &

 0.482

11305 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. ZOBEL
11305 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$24,900 $0 G1  0.103 $24,900 

$0 Totals  0.103 $24,900 $24,900 
796-0095-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN SELY HALF LOT 69 BLK 11 & 
SWLY

 0.103

11309 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA EMANUELE
ROBIN EMANUELE
11309 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$28,900 $11,100 G2  0.083 $40,000 

$11,100 Totals  0.083 $40,000 $28,900 
796-0097-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN SELY 33 FT OF SWLY 120 FT 
OF LOT 70

 0.083

11314 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICKYS HARRISBURG INN  LLC
7508 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2022

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$55,400 $206,000 G1  0.187 $261,400 

$206,000 Totals  0.187 $261,400 $55,400 
796-0098-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN BLK 11 LOT 71 & THE NWLY 
8 FT LOT 74

 0.187

11308 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE SCHWEITZER
11308 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$61,300 $122,100 G1  0.207 $183,400 

$122,100 Totals  0.207 $183,400 $61,300 
796-0099-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 72 & SWLY HALF OF 
VAC FRANKLIN

 0.207

11309 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA EMANUELE
ROBIN EMANUELE
11309 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,000 $0 G1  0.207 $43,000 

$0 Totals  0.207 $43,000 $43,000 
796-0100-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 73 & SWLY HALF OF 
VAC FRANKLIN

 0.207

11309 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA EMANUELE
ROBIN EMANUELE
11309 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,400 $133,700 G1  0.143 $176,100 

$133,700 Totals  0.143 $176,100 $42,400 
796-0101-001

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN BLK 11 LOT 74 EXC NWLY 8 
FT OF LOT 74

 0.143

11300 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO QUEVEDO
CLAUDIA ZARINA ULLOA
11300 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,800 $4,100 G1  0.220 $7,900 

$4,100 Totals  0.220 $7,900 $3,800 
796-0102-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 75 BLK 12

 0.220

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO QUEVEDO
CLAUDIA ZARINA ULLOA
11300 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,800 $0 G1  0.165 $5,800 

$0 Totals  0.165 $5,800 $5,800 
796-0103-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 76 BLK 12

 0.165

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO QUEVEDO
CLAUDIA ZARINA ULLOA
11300 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,800 $0 G1  0.165 $5,800 

$0 Totals  0.165 $5,800 $5,800 
796-0104-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 77 BLK 12

 0.165

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO QUEVEDO
CLAUDIA ZARINA ULLOA
11300 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,900 $0 G1  0.165 $2,900 

$0 Totals  0.165 $2,900 $2,900 
796-0105-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 78 BLK 12

 0.165

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO QUEVEDO
CLAUDIA ZARINA ULLOA
11300 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.220 $0 

$0 Totals  0.220 $0 $0 
796-0106-000

VILLAGE OF ST MARTIN LOT 79 BLK 12

 0.220

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,100 $249,500 G2  0.207 $321,600 

$249,500 Totals  0.207 $321,600 $72,100 
796-0107-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 1 2 3 BLK 1

 0.207

11402 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. WESOLOWSKI
JESSE A. WESOLOWSKI
11402 A W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,100 $161,100 G1  0.184 $229,200 

$161,100 Totals  0.184 $229,200 $68,100 
796-0110-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 4 & 5 & NELY 25 FT OF LOT 6 
BLK 1

 0.184

11416 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

KURT J. WIEDOFF
11416 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,600 $247,500 G1  0.161 $307,100 

$247,500 Totals  0.161 $307,100 $59,600 
796-0113-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 7 8 & THE SWLY 5 FT OF 
LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.161

11418 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN GRIGGS
11418 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,100 $174,600 G1  0.138 $225,700 

$174,600 Totals  0.138 $225,700 $51,100 
796-0115-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 1

 0.138

11426 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

APOLONIA KUST
11426 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$55,200 $68,800 G1  0.149 $124,000 

$68,800 Totals  0.149 $124,000 $55,200 
796-0117-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 1

 0.149

11430 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

LORIE A. MILOS
11430 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,600 $101,100 G1  0.169 $163,700 

$101,100 Totals  0.169 $163,700 $62,600 
796-0119-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 1

 0.169

11434 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN SHEVEY
RONALD SHEVEY
11434 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,000 $13,300 G1  0.186 $94,300 

$13,300 Totals  0.186 $94,300 $81,000 
796-0121-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 1

 0.186

11444 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

HACKBARTH ROBERT E-REVOCABLE 
T
11458 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,900 $144,300 G1  0.320 $247,200 

$144,300 Totals  0.320 $247,200 $102,900 
796-0123-001

KENTS ADDITION LOTS 17 18 & 19 BLK 1

 0.320

11458 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

HACKBARTH ROBERT E-REVOCABLE 
T
11458 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $288,200 G1  0.465 $434,600 

$288,200 Totals  0.465 $434,600 $146,400 
796-0124-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.465

7510 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

SPRECKELSEN J. ARNOLD-VON
JODI VON SPRECKELSEN
7510 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$124,600 $257,700 G1  0.340 $382,300 

$257,700 Totals  0.340 $382,300 $124,600 
796-0125-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.340

7516 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON R. PETERS
JENNIFER L. PETERS
7516 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $273,200 G1  0.378 $404,400 

$273,200 Totals  0.378 $404,400 $131,200 
796-0126-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.378

7530 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

EMY K. BRANDT
CHRISTOPHER L. BRANDT
7530 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $375,000 G1  0.305 $493,500 

$375,000 Totals  0.305 $493,500 $118,500 
796-0127-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.305

10946 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

SMITHYMAN JOHN G & MARY L - RE
10946 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,800 $271,400 G1  0.324 $393,200 

$271,400 Totals  0.324 $393,200 $121,800 
796-0128-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.324

10934 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES CLARK JR ET AL
10934 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $310,600 G1  0.341 $435,400 

$310,600 Totals  0.341 $435,400 $124,800 
796-0129-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.341

10922 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. KENNEDY
10922 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,000 $255,900 G1  0.331 $378,900 

$255,900 Totals  0.331 $378,900 $123,000 
796-0130-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.331

10824 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORRIE JASINSKI
JAMES JASINSKI
10824 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,300 $298,600 G1  0.430 $438,900 

$298,600 Totals  0.430 $438,900 $140,300 
796-0131-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.430

10808 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE A. DUFFY
MATTHEW R. DUFFY
10808 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,700 $196,000 G1  0.335 $319,700 

$196,000 Totals  0.335 $319,700 $123,700 
796-0132-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.335

10800 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARDSON BRUCE REV LIV TR OF
10800 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,000 $236,200 G1  0.417 $374,200 

$236,200 Totals  0.417 $374,200 $138,000 
796-0133-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.417

10805 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH KNEZIC
MIHAILO KNEZIC
10805 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $278,900 G1  0.353 $405,700 

$278,900 Totals  0.353 $405,700 $126,800 
796-0134-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.353

10819 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHEILA BERTINO
JAMES BERTINO
10819 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $286,500 G1  0.365 $415,400 

$286,500 Totals  0.365 $415,400 $128,900 
796-0135-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.365

10833 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOAN L. MITCHELL
CHAD W. MITCHELL
10833 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,800 $341,500 G1  0.756 $507,300 

$341,500 Totals  0.756 $507,300 $165,800 
796-0136-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.756

10847 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALAN J. REKOWSKI
10847 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $244,100 G1  0.398 $378,800 

$244,100 Totals  0.398 $378,800 $134,700 
796-0137-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.398

10903 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA C. GUTMANN
PAUL R. GUTMANN
10903 CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $300,600 G1  0.345 $426,100 

$300,600 Totals  0.345 $426,100 $125,500 
796-0138-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.345

10915 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY JOACHIMCZYK
MICHAEL PLISKA
10915 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,500 $337,900 G1  0.345 $463,400 

$337,900 Totals  0.345 $463,400 $125,500 
796-0139-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 16

 0.345

10927 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE J. CAMPBELL
SCOTT S. CAMPBELL
10927 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $245,000 G1  0.345 $370,500 

$245,000 Totals  0.345 $370,500 $125,500 
796-0140-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 17

 0.345

10939 W Coronado Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE R. WALSKO
GREGORY R. WALSKO
10939 W CORONADO CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,300 $257,300 G1  0.373 $387,600 

$257,300 Totals  0.373 $387,600 $130,300 
796-0141-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 18

 0.373

7552 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELISABETH J. ROESSL
PATRICK J. ZAGORSKI
7552 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $320,600 G1  0.300 $438,200 

$320,600 Totals  0.300 $438,200 $117,600 
796-0142-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 19

 0.300

7560 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAWLOWSKI  JONATHAN J & MEREDI
7560 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2157

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $265,800 G1  0.300 $383,400 

$265,800 Totals  0.300 $383,400 $117,600 
796-0143-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 20

 0.300

7568 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HORACK
DONALD S. HORACK
7568 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $245,800 G1  0.300 $363,400 

$245,800 Totals  0.300 $363,400 $117,600 
796-0144-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 21

 0.300

7602 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. BOINSKI
7602 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $244,900 G1  0.300 $362,500 

$244,900 Totals  0.300 $362,500 $117,600 
796-0145-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 22

 0.300

7610 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

RANDEE K. MOLITOR
JOHN MOLITOR
7610 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,500 $286,700 G1  0.311 $406,200 

$286,700 Totals  0.311 $406,200 $119,500 
796-0146-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 23

 0.311

7618 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROCHE WOJCIECHOWSKI
DAVID J. WOJCIECHOWSKI
7618 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $369,700 G1  0.375 $500,400 

$369,700 Totals  0.375 $500,400 $130,700 
796-0147-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 24

 0.375

7626 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

SYLVIA HABERMEHL
ROBERT HABERMEHL JR
7626 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,500 $275,300 G1  0.397 $409,800 

$275,300 Totals  0.397 $409,800 $134,500 
796-0148-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 25

 0.397

7634 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY HARLFINGER
CHARLES M. HARLFINGER
7634 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $203,100 G1  0.333 $326,500 

$203,100 Totals  0.333 $326,500 $123,400 
796-0149-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 26

 0.333

7642 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

HOFFMANN INVESTMENTS  LLC
6830 W LAYTON AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53220-3819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $233,400 G1  0.350 $359,700 

$233,400 Totals  0.350 $359,700 $126,300 
796-0150-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 1 LOT 27

 0.350

7650 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. PAUL
RANDY T. PAUL
7650 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,100 $265,300 G1  0.475 $413,400 

$265,300 Totals  0.475 $413,400 $148,100 
796-0151-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.475

7517 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE SALMON
RALPH SALMON
7517 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $293,600 G1  0.321 $414,900 

$293,600 Totals  0.321 $414,900 $121,300 
796-0152-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.321

7525 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA HOEFS
DANIEL HOEFS
7525 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,000 $369,000 G1  0.308 $488,000 

$369,000 Totals  0.308 $488,000 $119,000 
796-0153-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.308

7533 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R. DIXON
DEBORAH SWAMBAR
7533 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $247,500 G1  0.306 $366,200 

$247,500 Totals  0.306 $366,200 $118,700 
796-0154-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.306

7541 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G. MICHALAK
7541 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $320,300 G1  0.300 $437,900 

$320,300 Totals  0.300 $437,900 $117,600 
796-0155-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.300

7549 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

STONE THOMAS & MARY E - REV TR
7549 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $225,000 G1  0.300 $342,600 

$225,000 Totals  0.300 $342,600 $117,600 
796-0156-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.300

7557 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

REICHL MICHAEL B & MARY M - RE
7557 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,400 $297,100 G1  0.316 $417,500 

$297,100 Totals  0.316 $417,500 $120,400 
796-0157-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.316

7565 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

HOWE RALPH W & PAMELA S JT REV
7565 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $261,500 G1  0.388 $394,400 

$261,500 Totals  0.388 $394,400 $132,900 
796-0158-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.388

7601 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E. GEIPEL
7601 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $258,600 G1  0.388 $391,500 

$258,600 Totals  0.388 $391,500 $132,900 
796-0159-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.388

7609 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA A. STRUPP
JOSHUA J. STRUPP
7609 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$141,500 $250,000 G1  0.437 $391,500 

$250,000 Totals  0.437 $391,500 $141,500 
796-0160-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.437

7633 S Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

PIETRA MARTINEZ
ROBERT MARTINEZ
7633 S DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $247,700 G1  0.325 $369,700 

$247,700 Totals  0.325 $369,700 $122,000 
796-0161-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.325

7632 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILDRED BLEY
MATTHEW D. BLEY
7632 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,100 $243,600 G1  0.366 $372,700 

$243,600 Totals  0.366 $372,700 $129,100 
796-0162-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.366

7631 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

ESTHER A. SCHLEPER
7631 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $228,900 G1  0.325 $350,900 

$228,900 Totals  0.325 $350,900 $122,000 
796-0163-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.325

7649 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. KELM
THOMAS J. KELM
7649 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $247,400 G1  0.309 $366,600 

$247,400 Totals  0.309 $366,600 $119,200 
796-0164-000

MISSION HILLS WEST BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.309

7661 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY DALLMANN
SCOTT DALLMANN
7661 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $286,900 G1  0.349 $413,000 

$286,900 Totals  0.349 $413,000 $126,100 
796-0165-000

MISSION HILLS WESTADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.349

7622 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW SILVIS
SAMANTHA CRYER
7622 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,500 $290,200 G1  0.368 $419,700 

$290,200 Totals  0.368 $419,700 $129,500 
796-0166-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.368

7612 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEIHOFF  DAVID W & JANICE L RE
7612 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,200 $312,900 G1  0.332 $436,100 

$312,900 Totals  0.332 $436,100 $123,200 
796-0167-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.332

7600 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. LIERMAN
7600 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,200 $408,100 G1  0.493 $559,300 

$408,100 Totals  0.493 $559,300 $151,200 
796-0168-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.493

7586 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUE E. SMITH
7586 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $345,900 G1  0.409 $482,500 

$345,900 Totals  0.409 $482,500 $136,600 
796-0169-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.409

7572 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HOFFMANN
MICHAEL HOFFMANN
7572 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $288,800 G1  0.335 $412,500 

$288,800 Totals  0.335 $412,500 $123,700 
796-0170-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.335

7558 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIM E. PHILLIPPI
ROBERT C. PHILLIPPI
7558 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,500 $246,000 G1  0.397 $380,500 

$246,000 Totals  0.397 $380,500 $134,500 
796-0171-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.397

7544 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

EVERT STEVEN & JANET - REV TRU
7544 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $253,100 G1  0.284 $367,900 

$253,100 Totals  0.284 $367,900 $114,800 
796-0172-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 19

 0.284

7530 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J. SPREWER
7530 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,600 $274,300 G1  0.656 $434,900 

$274,300 Totals  0.656 $434,900 $160,600 
796-0173-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 20

 0.656

7514 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  MCLOUGHLIN  B & M
BMMF TRANSITION TRUST
7514 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$164,400 $305,000 G1  0.728 $469,400 

$305,000 Totals  0.728 $469,400 $164,400 
796-0174-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 21

 0.728

7515 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN KORNHOFF
JEROME KORNHOFF
7515 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,000 $240,500 G1  0.400 $375,500 

$240,500 Totals  0.400 $375,500 $135,000 
796-0175-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 22

 0.400

7529 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

SMARS  RONALD M & TRINA A REVO
7529 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2159

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $265,600 G1  0.300 $383,200 

$265,600 Totals  0.300 $383,200 $117,600 
796-0176-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 23

 0.300

7551 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA ROGERS
JEFFERY ROGERS
7551 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,400 $290,000 G1  0.402 $425,400 

$290,000 Totals  0.402 $425,400 $135,400 
796-0177-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 24

 0.402

7575 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. BERINGER
JOLENE R. BERINGER
7575 FRANCIS CT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $437,000 G1  0.421 $575,700 

$437,000 Totals  0.421 $575,700 $138,700 
796-0178-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 25

 0.421

7599 E Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

W FRANKLIN  LLC
5394 S 108TH ST
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $341,300 G1  0.305 $459,800 

$341,300 Totals  0.305 $459,800 $118,500 
796-0179-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.305

7621 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL E. RITTER
7621 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $249,500 G1  0.305 $368,000 

$249,500 Totals  0.305 $368,000 $118,500 
796-0180-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.305

7611 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE E. PETRY
JAY LITZENBERG
7611 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$124,100 $281,100 G1  0.337 $405,200 

$281,100 Totals  0.337 $405,200 $124,100 
796-0181-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.337

7601 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. KAISER
JOSEPH C. KAISER
7601 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,800 $313,100 G1  0.506 $465,900 

$313,100 Totals  0.506 $465,900 $152,800 
796-0182-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.506

11202 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE M. GORMAN
DAVID W. GORMAN
11202 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,400 $417,700 G1  0.448 $561,100 

$417,700 Totals  0.448 $561,100 $143,400 
796-0183-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.448

11207 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPHI PICCHIOTTINO
ROBERT PICCHIOTTINO
11207 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,200 $289,400 G1  0.424 $428,600 

$289,400 Totals  0.424 $428,600 $139,200 
796-0184-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.424

11213 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE VALDEZ
HECTOR VALDEZ
11213 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $246,000 G1  0.329 $368,700 

$246,000 Totals  0.329 $368,700 $122,700 
796-0185-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.329

11219 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. HAGEN
WARREN H. HAGEN
11219 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,200 $273,300 G1  0.534 $427,500 

$273,300 Totals  0.534 $427,500 $154,200 
796-0186-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.534

11226 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE K. LAABS
11226 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,800 $313,600 G1  0.603 $471,400 

$313,600 Totals  0.603 $471,400 $157,800 
796-0187-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.603

11220 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANA S. HORN
DAVID L. HORN
11220 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$141,300 $316,300 G1  0.436 $457,600 

$316,300 Totals  0.436 $457,600 $141,300 
796-0188-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.436

11214 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIN L. BOECK
DAVID W. BOECK
11214 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,000 $292,800 G1  0.434 $433,800 

$292,800 Totals  0.434 $433,800 $141,000 
796-0189-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.434

11208 W Francis Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE STORM
ROBERT C. STORM
11208 FRANCIS CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $263,300 G1  0.409 $399,900 

$263,300 Totals  0.409 $399,900 $136,600 
796-0190-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 12

 0.409

11110 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY M. MOREHOUSE
MICHAEL J. HOGAN
11110 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,200 $311,800 G1  0.401 $447,000 

$311,800 Totals  0.401 $447,000 $135,200 
796-0191-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 13

 0.401

11116 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA MCINTYRE
JEREMY T. MCINTYRE
11116 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,200 $336,800 G1  0.338 $461,000 

$336,800 Totals  0.338 $461,000 $124,200 
796-0192-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 14

 0.338

11122 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

KRIEHN RICHARD & BARBARA - LIV
11122 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $263,200 G1  0.310 $382,600 

$263,200 Totals  0.310 $382,600 $119,400 
796-0193-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 15

 0.310

11202 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA A. BRESSLER
DEREK R. BRESSLER
11202 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $249,400 G1  0.310 $368,800 

$249,400 Totals  0.310 $368,800 $119,400 
796-0194-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 16

 0.310

11208 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARAH C. WOJTANOWSKI
ANDREW WOJTANOWSKI
11208 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,500 $255,700 G1  0.334 $379,200 

$255,700 Totals  0.334 $379,200 $123,500 
796-0195-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 3 LOT 17

 0.334

11214 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. MUENCH
11214 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,700 $326,600 G1  0.404 $462,300 

$326,600 Totals  0.404 $462,300 $135,700 
796-0196-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.404

11109 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SCHULKERS
DENNIS SCHULKERS
11109 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,600 $278,900 G1  0.323 $400,500 

$278,900 Totals  0.323 $400,500 $121,600 
796-0197-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.323

11115 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANN HARRISON
RICKY HARRISON
11115 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $343,500 G1  0.320 $464,600 

$343,500 Totals  0.320 $464,600 $121,100 
796-0198-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.320

11121 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HEINZ
STEVEN HEINZ
11121 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $378,000 G1  0.310 $497,400 

$378,000 Totals  0.310 $497,400 $119,400 
796-0199-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.310

11125 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

PHILLIP ROZANSKI
11125 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $254,100 G1  0.310 $373,500 

$254,100 Totals  0.310 $373,500 $119,400 
796-0200-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 7

 0.310

11203 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. SCHMIDT
EDWARD F. SCHMIDT
11203 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $347,900 G1  0.310 $467,300 

$347,900 Totals  0.310 $467,300 $119,400 
796-0201-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 8

 0.310

11209 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN KIMBALL
MICHAEL KIMBALL
11209 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,400 $358,400 G1  0.310 $477,800 

$358,400 Totals  0.310 $477,800 $119,400 
796-0202-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADD NO 2 BLK 4 LOT 9

 0.310

11215 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

EMILY PIGORSCH
ZACHARY PIGORSCH
11215 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $301,800 G1  0.421 $440,500 

$301,800 Totals  0.421 $440,500 $138,700 
796-0203-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 2 LOT 26

 0.421

7546 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA PLOUT
DEAN R. PLOUT
7546 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,900 $324,300 G1  0.359 $452,200 

$324,300 Totals  0.359 $452,200 $127,900 
796-0204-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 2 LOT 27

 0.359

7534 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI BOGUES
JOHN BOGUES
7534 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,100 $249,400 G1  0.452 $393,500 

$249,400 Totals  0.452 $393,500 $144,100 
796-0205-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 2 LOT 28

 0.452

7520 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL G. HUSTING
SANDRA L. PIPOLY
7520 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,700 $345,000 G1  0.523 $498,700 

$345,000 Totals  0.523 $498,700 $153,700 
796-0206-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 2 LOT 29

 0.523

7504 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL A. WATTERS
MICHAEL J. WATTERS
7504 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,800 $309,500 G1  0.370 $439,300 

$309,500 Totals  0.370 $439,300 $129,800 
796-0207-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.370

7541 S Mission Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHMIDT  JUDY - LIVING TRUST
FELTYBERGER EARL - LIVING TRUS
7541 S MISSION HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,600 $360,600 G1  0.827 $530,200 

$360,600 Totals  0.827 $530,200 $169,600 
796-0208-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.827

7535 S Mission Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

WOHKITTEL SANDRA - REV LIVING 
7535 S MISSION HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$122,700 $317,100 G1  0.329 $439,800 

$317,100 Totals  0.329 $439,800 $122,700 
796-0209-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.329

7529 S Mission Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. DICKINSON
7529 S MISSION HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2170

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,600 $304,900 G1  0.455 $449,500 

$304,900 Totals  0.455 $449,500 $144,600 
796-0210-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.455

7521 S Mission Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAMBE MARISSA & PHILIP REVOCAB
7521 S MISSION HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,500 $302,100 G1  0.397 $436,600 

$302,100 Totals  0.397 $436,600 $134,500 
796-0211-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 5 LOT 6

 0.397

7515 S Mission Hills Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAMONA L. JASKIE
ROBERT D. JASKIE
7515 S MISSION HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,600 $374,000 G1  0.455 $518,600 

$374,000 Totals  0.455 $518,600 $144,600 
796-0212-000

MISSION HILLS WEST ADDN NO 3 BLK 5 LOT 7

 0.455

7503 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

WISNIEWSKI JEFFERY S & KIM M 2
7503 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $381,500 G1  0.299 $498,900 

$381,500 Totals  0.299 $498,900 $117,400 
796-0213-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 1

 0.299

7692 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE KOTTKE
KENNETH KOTTKE
7692 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $463,400 G1  0.378 $594,600 

$463,400 Totals  0.378 $594,600 $131,200 
796-0214-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 2

 0.378

7672 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASHELY BRUCE
DANIEL BRUCE
7672 MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $354,700 G1  0.329 $477,400 

$354,700 Totals  0.329 $477,400 $122,700 
796-0215-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 3

 0.329

7664 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN NOWAK
DEBORAH NOWAK
7664 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$118,800 $380,900 G1  0.307 $499,700 

$380,900 Totals  0.307 $499,700 $118,800 
796-0216-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 4

 0.307

7660 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA KNOWSKI
GARY KNOWSKI
7660 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $305,000 G1  0.319 $425,900 

$305,000 Totals  0.319 $425,900 $120,900 
796-0217-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 5

 0.319

7656 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

JESKE MARK W & CINDY L REVOC T
7656 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,800 $387,700 G1  0.462 $533,500 

$387,700 Totals  0.462 $533,500 $145,800 
796-0218-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 6

 0.462

7642 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAY A. WESNER
7642 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,500 $625,000 G1  0.597 $782,500 

$625,000 Totals  0.597 $782,500 $157,500 
796-0219-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 7

 0.597

7634 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. WUKOMAN
MARK S. WUKOMAN
7634 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $476,600 G1  0.396 $610,900 

$476,600 Totals  0.396 $610,900 $134,300 
796-0220-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 8

 0.396

7626 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

GALE A. AMATURO
7626 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $354,100 G1  0.309 $473,300 

$354,100 Totals  0.309 $473,300 $119,200 
796-0221-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 9

 0.309

7618 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

OLESON DIANE THERESE - REV LIV
7618 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $581,200 G1  0.367 $710,500 

$581,200 Totals  0.367 $710,500 $129,300 
796-0222-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 10

 0.367

7610 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE A. OBERHAUSER
THOMAS R. RYDESKI
7610 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,100 $443,700 G1  0.360 $571,800 

$443,700 Totals  0.360 $571,800 $128,100 
796-0223-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 11

 0.360

7602 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNE HUGHES
DANIEL C. HUGHES
7602 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,700 $472,800 G1  0.504 $625,500 

$472,800 Totals  0.504 $625,500 $152,700 
796-0224-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 12

 0.504

7603 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. SANDERS
WILLIAM J. ROLLI
7603 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,900 $437,500 G1  0.508 $590,400 

$437,500 Totals  0.508 $590,400 $152,900 
796-0225-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 13

 0.508

7611 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J. BAKER
SAMANTHA H. BAKER
7611 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2171

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $498,200 G1  0.269 $610,400 

$498,200 Totals  0.269 $610,400 $112,200 
796-0226-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 14

 0.269

7637 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA J. MARQUART ET AL
7637 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $402,800 G1  0.300 $520,400 

$402,800 Totals  0.300 $520,400 $117,600 
796-0227-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 15

 0.300

7657 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNDE J. DORNUF
JOHN R. DORNUF
7657 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,300 $562,100 G1  0.650 $722,400 

$562,100 Totals  0.650 $722,400 $160,300 
796-0228-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 16

 0.650

7665 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA OLSEN
JOHN A. OLSEN
7665 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,100 $486,400 G1  0.452 $630,500 

$486,400 Totals  0.452 $630,500 $144,100 
796-0229-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 17

 0.452

7673 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY A. KUHNAU
BRIAN M. KUHNAU
7673 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,500 $376,800 G1  0.305 $495,300 

$376,800 Totals  0.305 $495,300 $118,500 
796-0230-000

MISSION WOODS LOT 18

 0.305

7693 S Mission Woods Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHNNA SACHTSCHALE
7693 MISSON WOODS CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $280,400 G1  0.407 $416,700 

$280,400 Totals  0.407 $416,700 $136,300 
796-0231-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 1

 0.407

11480 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

RAJANI K. VADDEPALLI
11480 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $367,600 G1  0.345 $493,100 

$367,600 Totals  0.345 $493,100 $125,500 
796-0232-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 2

 0.345

11460 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

SANCLCO UBOVIC
SASA UBOVIC
11460 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $364,800 G1  0.341 $489,600 

$364,800 Totals  0.341 $489,600 $124,800 
796-0233-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 3

 0.341

11440 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

ARNAB BAG
11440 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $337,500 G1  0.286 $452,700 

$337,500 Totals  0.286 $452,700 $115,200 
796-0234-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 4

 0.286

11420 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA I. BALDWIN
JARED C. BALDWIN
11420 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2176

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,900 $289,500 G1  0.497 $441,400 

$289,500 Totals  0.497 $441,400 $151,900 
796-0235-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 5

 0.497

11400 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA J. SCHUMACHER
JAMES A. SCHUMACHER
11400 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,200 $316,300 G1  0.514 $469,500 

$316,300 Totals  0.514 $469,500 $153,200 
796-0236-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 6

 0.514

7520 S Kent St

Acres:Section: 

MARGO E. GREER
PATRICK J. GREER
7520 S KENT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$124,200 $267,400 G1  0.338 $391,600 

$267,400 Totals  0.338 $391,600 $124,200 
796-0237-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 7

 0.338

7538 S Kent St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. LAUBY
JAMES F. LAUBY
7538 S KENT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,500 $299,600 G1  0.414 $437,100 

$299,600 Totals  0.414 $437,100 $137,500 
796-0238-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 8

 0.414

7554 S Kent St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL H. SCHNEIDER
7554 S KENT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,500 $281,500 G1  0.414 $419,000 

$281,500 Totals  0.414 $419,000 $137,500 
796-0239-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 9

 0.414

7572 S Kent St

Acres:Section: 

MEAGHAN REANEY
ALEXANDER GEOCARIS
7572 S KENT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,400 $252,300 G1  0.518 $405,700 

$252,300 Totals  0.518 $405,700 $153,400 
796-0240-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 10

 0.518

7590 S Kent St

Acres:Section: 

SOMERS PETER & LISA - REV TRUS
7590 S KENT ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,200 $346,800 G1  0.706 $510,000 

$346,800 Totals  0.706 $510,000 $163,200 
796-0241-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 11

 0.706

11401 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. STRAND
BRIAN E. STRAND
11401 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,200 $363,500 G1  1.047 $542,700 

$363,500 Totals  1.047 $542,700 $179,200 
796-0242-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 12

 1.047

11421 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY L. KUCHENREUTHER
JAMES J. KUCHENREUTHER
11421 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,200 $367,700 G1  0.782 $534,900 

$367,700 Totals  0.782 $534,900 $167,200 
796-0243-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 13

 0.782

11437 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

PAULSON RUDY E & KATHRYN A - R
11437 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$169,400 $370,900 G1  0.824 $540,300 

$370,900 Totals  0.824 $540,300 $169,400 
796-0244-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 14

 0.824

11455 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

MACHALK MICHAEL & KATHLEEN - R
11455 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,500 $383,200 G1  1.069 $562,700 

$383,200 Totals  1.069 $562,700 $179,500 
796-0245-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 15

 1.069

11469 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC WALSH
MARISSA FALKIEWICZ
11469 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$186,700 $354,500 G1  1.617 $541,200 

$354,500 Totals  1.617 $541,200 $186,700 
796-0246-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 16

 1.617

11485 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA D. JASKULSKI
PETER R. JASKULSKI
11485 W BALBOA
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,100 $330,100 G1  0.647 $490,200 

$330,100 Totals  0.647 $490,200 $160,100 
796-0247-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 17

 0.647

7589 S Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

NOEL HOYT
DEAN HOYT
7589 S PACIFIC ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $294,800 G1  0.318 $415,500 

$294,800 Totals  0.318 $415,500 $120,700 
796-0248-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 18

 0.318

7575 S Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA E. THIESSENHUSAN
MARK S. THIESSENHUSEN
7575 S PACIFIC ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,100 $314,600 G1  0.314 $434,700 

$314,600 Totals  0.314 $434,700 $120,100 
796-0249-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 19

 0.314

7561 S Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

EDUARDO SANCHEZ
SELINA R. SANCHEZ
7561 S PACIFIC ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,400 $290,100 G1  0.316 $410,500 

$290,100 Totals  0.316 $410,500 $120,400 
796-0250-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 20

 0.316

7547 S Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

SETHU DINESH
SOLAIAPPAN DINESH
7547 S PACIFIC ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,700 $326,800 G1  0.318 $447,500 

$326,800 Totals  0.318 $447,500 $120,700 
796-0251-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 21

 0.318

7533 S Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

VIRIDIANA ORNELAS
RAUL ORNELAS
7533 S PACIFIC ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,200 $321,400 G1  0.395 $455,600 

$321,400 Totals  0.395 $455,600 $134,200 
796-0252-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 6 L0T 22

 0.395

7519 S Pacific St

Acres:Section: 

BETH M. PERSZYK
CHARLES A. PERSZYK
7519 S PACIFIC ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $274,000 G1  0.350 $400,300 

$274,000 Totals  0.350 $400,300 $126,300 
796-0253-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 1

 0.350

11477 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY J. TOERPE
HARLEY D. PALOKONIS
11477 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $339,600 G1  0.300 $457,200 

$339,600 Totals  0.300 $457,200 $117,600 
796-0254-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 2

 0.300

11459 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

JASON P. DOPSON
KRISTIN M. DOPSON
11459 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $387,700 G1  0.300 $505,300 

$387,700 Totals  0.300 $505,300 $117,600 
796-0255-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 3

 0.300

11443 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. DONOVAN
JOHN C. DONOVAN
11443 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $313,300 G1  0.341 $438,100 

$313,300 Totals  0.341 $438,100 $124,800 
796-0256-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 4

 0.341

11425 W Magellan St

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE CHRISTIAN
THOMAS CHRISTIAN
11425 W MAGELLAN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $385,200 G1  0.341 $510,000 

$385,200 Totals  0.341 $510,000 $124,800 
796-0257-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 5

 0.341

11424 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN C. HEINRICH
MICHAEL A. HEINRICH
11424 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$117,600 $335,700 G1  0.300 $453,300 

$335,700 Totals  0.300 $453,300 $117,600 
796-0258-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 6

 0.300

11442 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

NAVEEN BODAPATI
11442 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.300 $0 

$0 Totals  0.300 $0 $0 
796-0259-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 7

 0.300

11458 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

SALVATION ARMY AN ILLINOIS COR
11315 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $387,600 G1  0.341 $512,400 

$387,600 Totals  0.341 $512,400 $124,800 
796-0260-000

MISSION HILLS WEST NO 4 BLK 7 L0T 8

 0.341

11470 W Balboa St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA M. FELLOWS
RONALD J. NORRIS III
11470 W BALBOA ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2174

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $276,200 G1  0.340 $400,800 

$276,200 Totals  0.340 $400,800 $124,600 
796-9979-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3319 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 0.340

11002 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

NATALIA ZELENYUK
VASYL I. KUZMYCH
11002 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $250,600 G1  0.344 $375,900 

$250,600 Totals  0.344 $375,900 $125,300 
796-9979-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3319 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.344

11016 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE BRICK
DONALD BRICK
11016 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,100 $244,200 G1  0.666 $405,300 

$244,200 Totals  0.666 $405,300 $161,100 
796-9979-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3319 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
3 EXC PT

 0.666

7662 S Mission Hills Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN CHERONE
WILLIAM CHERONE
7662 S MISSION HILLS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,500 $411,800 G1  0.477 $560,300 

$411,800 Totals  0.477 $560,300 $148,500 
796-9980-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3903 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.477

10928 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN D. BRANDT
10928 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,700 $391,700 G1  0.295 $508,400 

$391,700 Totals  0.295 $508,400 $116,700 
796-9980-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3903 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
3

 0.295

10914 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

SAYLEY M. BATH
JAMES M. BATH
10914 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,800 $353,400 G1  0.307 $472,200 

$353,400 Totals  0.307 $472,200 $118,800 
796-9980-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3903 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
4

 0.307

10804 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

CORY ROBERT SHMAUZ
JESSICA SHMAUZ
10804 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,700 $371,600 G1  2.160 $536,300 

$371,600 Totals  2.160 $536,300 $164,700 
796-9981-000

COM IN W LI OF E HALF 1365.72 FT S OF NW COR OF 
E

 2.160

11042 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN J. HOFFMAN ET AL
11042 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $300,900 G1  0.537 $432,100 

$300,900 Totals  0.537 $432,100 $131,200 
796-9982-000

COM IN W LI OF E HALF 1638.12 FT S OF NW COR OF 
E

 0.537

11124 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ROGOWSKI
WADE A. TOMAN
11124 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,600 $146,600 G1  0.567 $279,200 

$146,600 Totals  0.567 $279,200 $132,600 
796-9984-000

COM 1396.56 FT S OF NE COR & 429.50 FT W OF E LI 
OF W

 0.567

11408 W Franklin St

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA ORR
WILLIAM ORR
11408 FRANKLIN ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,400 $99,700 G1  0.800 $244,100 

$99,700 Totals  0.800 $244,100 $144,400 
796-9989-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2506 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
A

 0.800

11626 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE BOSCH
11625 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,400 $179,900 G1  1.591 $338,300 

$179,900 Totals  1.591 $338,300 $158,400 
796-9989-006

CSM NO 5234 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 1 EXC THE ELY & 
THE WLY 100

 1.591

11520 W Spring St

Acres:Section: 

MELODY TRICK
JOHN TRICK
11520 W SPRING ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$179,800 $455,500 G1  1.090 $635,300 

$455,500 Totals  1.090 $635,300 $179,800 
796-9989-009

CSM NO 7061 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.090

11221 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

BIEGANSKI JOHN E & THERESA V -
11221 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,000 $500,200 G1  1.030 $679,200 

$500,200 Totals  1.030 $679,200 $179,000 
796-9989-010

CSM NO 7061 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.030

11233 W Drake Ln

Acres:Section: 

BETTY A. ZAINER
THOMAS M. ZAINER
11233 W DRAKE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,200 $133,300 G1  1.850 $313,500 

$133,300 Totals  1.850 $313,500 $180,200 
796-9989-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7858 SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
LOT 1

 1.850

11310 W Spring St

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY HUSKE
11310 W SPRING ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,500 $0 G1  3.210 $171,500 

$0 Totals  3.210 $171,500 $171,500 
796-9989-013

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7858 SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
LOT 2

 3.210

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOCATION 3 CORP
W190 S7066 WENTLAND DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,700 $266,000 G1  0.220 $342,700 

$266,000 Totals  0.220 $342,700 $76,700 
796-9989-014

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7858 SE 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
LOT 3

 0.220

11460 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA M. MICHAELS
SHAUN M. KACHELLEK
11460 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,900 $0 G1  0.300 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.300 $3,900 $3,900 
796-9992-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1622 SE 7 5 21 OUTLOT 
A

 0.300

11143 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE MUELLER
DAVID MUELLER
11143 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,400 $166,500 G1  1.051 $318,900 

$166,500 Totals  1.051 $318,900 $152,400 
796-9992-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2420 SE 7 5 21 LOT A

 1.051

11143 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE MUELLER
DAVID MUELLER
11143 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,300 $205,500 G1  0.605 $339,800 

$205,500 Totals  0.605 $339,800 $134,300 
796-9992-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2420 SE 7 5 21 LOT B

 0.605

11129 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA M. CARROLL
11129 W CHRUCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,400 $279,800 G1  0.990 $431,200 

$279,800 Totals  0.990 $431,200 $151,400 
796-9993-000

COM 353.10 FT N OF SW COR OF E 1/2 OF SE 1/4 
SEC 7-5-21, TH NELY 430.80 FT TO POB, TH NELY 
150 FT, NWLY 341.22 FT, TH SWLY 115 FET, TH SELY 

 0.990

11121 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

STONE SURVIVOR'S TRUST
11121 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $235,200 G1  0.545 $366,800 

$235,200 Totals  0.545 $366,800 $131,600 
796-9994-000

COM CEN CHURCH ST 306.90 FT NELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC WITH W

 0.545

11107 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA DENTICE
ANTHONY DENTICE
11107 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$183,900 $188,900 G1  3.890 $372,800 

$188,900 Totals  3.890 $372,800 $183,900 
796-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2191 SE 7 5 21 LOT 1

 3.890

11043 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL WIELEBSKI
11043 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $230,600 G1  0.371 $360,600 

$230,600 Totals  0.371 $360,600 $130,000 
796-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2191 SE 7 5 21 LOT 2

 0.371

11025 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. KWIATKOWSKI
11025 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2105

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,000 $251,800 G1  0.548 $406,800 

$251,800 Totals  0.548 $406,800 $155,000 
796-9995-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2191 SE 7 5 21 LOT 3

 0.548

11017 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA DINH
MATTHEW ERICKSON
11017 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,900 $228,400 G1  0.527 $382,300 

$228,400 Totals  0.527 $382,300 $153,900 
796-9995-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2191 SE 7 5 21 LOT 4

 0.527

11009 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN D. WARZALA
11009 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$188,600 $248,400 G1  1.763 $437,000 

$248,400 Totals  1.763 $437,000 $188,600 
796-9996-000

COM 1271 FT N OF SE COR & 362.71 FT WLY ALG 
CEN LI OF

 1.763

10911 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

TANYA IVES
ANTHONY J. MILLER
10911 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,300 $240,500 G1  1.055 $419,800 

$240,500 Totals  1.055 $419,800 $179,300 
796-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2120 SE 7 5 21 PARCEL 
1

 1.055

10839 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA T. SUNJIC
10839 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.670 $0 

$0 Totals  0.670 $0 $0 
796-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2120 SE 7 5 21 OUTLOT 
1

 0.670

W Church St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$209,800 $459,800 G1  3.389 $669,600 

$459,800 Totals  3.389 $669,600 $209,800 
796-9998-000

COM IN E LI 635.50 FT N OF SE COR SE 7 5 21 TH N 
ON E

 3.389

10811 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN D. MARSHALL
CHRISTOPHER P. MARSHALL
10811 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  19.180 $0 

$0 Totals  19.180 $0 $0 
796-9999-000

COM SE COR SE 7 5 21 TH N 635.50 FT W 480 FT N 
684.21

 19.180

W Church St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$370,000 $0 G1  3.930 $370,000 

$0 Totals  3.930 $370,000 $370,000 
797-9937-000

THAT PT OF SW 7 5 21 LY SELY OF W FOREST HOME 
AVE & NELY

 3.930

11625 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE BOSCH
11625 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,600 $0 G1  4.410 $189,600 

$0 Totals  4.410 $189,600 $189,600 
797-9938-000

COM NE COR OF SW 7 5 21 TH W 392.70 FT SWLY 
816.42 FT

 4.410

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK G. BOSCH
11625 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,900 $118,800 G1  1.460 $252,700 

$118,800 Totals  1.460 $252,700 $133,900 
797-9939-000

COM IN N LI 392.70 FT W OF NE COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH SWLY

 1.460

11764 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUEANN D. DUELING
11764 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,700 $114,300 G1  1.337 $247,000 

$114,300 Totals  1.337 $247,000 $132,700 
797-9940-000

W HALF OF PT COM IN N LI 392.70 FT W OF NE COR 
OF SW

 1.337

11816 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LACEY DOHSE
KEVIN GAUGER
11816 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,400 $194,500 G1  2.711 $339,900 

$194,500 Totals  2.711 $339,900 $145,400 
797-9941-000

COM IN N LI 486.73 FT W OF NE COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH SWLY

 2.711

11836 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOPHIE GEROVAC ET AL
PO BOX 292
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-0292

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $0 G1  1.182 $131,300 

$0 Totals  1.182 $131,300 $131,300 
797-9942-000

COM IN N LI 662.03 FT W OF NE COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH SWLY

 1.182

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOPHIE GEROVAC ET AL
PO BOX 292
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130-0292

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $158,500 G1  1.547 $293,200 

$158,500 Totals  1.547 $293,200 $134,700 
797-9943-000

COM IN N LI 211.75 FT E OF CEN OF CAPE RD IN SW 
7 5 21

 1.547

11860 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARKO GEROVAC
11860 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2019

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,800 $147,600 G2  0.786 $290,400 

$147,600 Totals  0.786 $290,400 $142,800 
797-9944-000

COM CEN CAPE RD & N LI SW 7 5 21 TH NE 26.60 FT 
SE 109

 0.786

7500 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J. PLEWA
MARY L. PLEWA
8640 W HAWTHORNE LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,200 $164,900 G2  0.327 $286,100 

$164,900 Totals  0.327 $286,100 $121,200 
797-9945-000

COM CEN OF CAPE RD 63 FT S 17D 05M W OF N LI 
OF SW 7 5

 0.327

7508 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN FABRY
S64 W18363 TOPAZ DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$248,500 $1,508,300 G1  18.580 $1,756,800 

$1,508,300 Totals  18.580 $1,756,800 $248,500 
797-9946-000

COM NW COR OF SW 7 5 21 TH S 473.22 FT SELY 
1598.52 FT

 18.580

7543 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW G. BAER
7543 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,300 $0 G1  1.622 $135,300 

$0 Totals  1.622 $135,300 $135,300 
797-9947-000

COM IN W LI 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH N

 1.622

7577 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MURSEC  LJUDMILA T - REVOCABLE
MILAN M. MURSEC
5511 W JERELYN PL
MILWAUKEE  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $340,900 G1  1.754 $477,500 

$340,900 Totals  1.754 $477,500 $136,600 
797-9948-000

COM IN W LI 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH N

 1.754

7605 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

TIMM ERNEST & PATRICIA - LIVIN
7605 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $232,700 G1  1.755 $369,300 

$232,700 Totals  1.755 $369,300 $136,600 
797-9949-000

COM IN W LI 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH N

 1.755

7615 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. KRUEGER
7615 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $183,700 G1  1.752 $320,300 

$183,700 Totals  1.752 $320,300 $136,600 
797-9950-000

COM IN W LI 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH N

 1.752

7635 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

PVJF TRANSITION TRUST
7635 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $304,700 G1  2.031 $443,800 

$304,700 Totals  2.031 $443,800 $139,100 
797-9951-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 884 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 2.031

7661 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JACQULYNE L. CLARK
JOHN M. CLARK
7661 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,400 $165,600 G1  1.308 $298,000 

$165,600 Totals  1.308 $298,000 $132,400 
797-9952-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 761 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 1.308

12144 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARSHALL J. POVLICK
AYLAH VAUGHN
12144 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,500 $390,200 G1  2.067 $529,700 

$390,200 Totals  2.067 $529,700 $139,500 
797-9953-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 636 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 2.067

12216 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT R. TRIER
12216 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,700 $121,800 G1  2.095 $261,500 

$121,800 Totals  2.095 $261,500 $139,700 
797-9954-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 511 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI

 2.095

12230 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIA E. RAZO
MARIO PALOMINO
12230 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,000 $57,800 G1  2.124 $197,800 

$57,800 Totals  2.124 $197,800 $140,000 
797-9955-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 386 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 2.124

12248 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD M. WOZNICKI
12248 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,600 $218,600 G1  1.005 $348,200 

$218,600 Totals  1.005 $348,200 $129,600 
797-9956-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 266 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 1.005

12312 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNETTE A. BURAU
DANIEL A. BURAU
12312 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,400 $245,800 G1  3.137 $395,200 

$245,800 Totals  3.137 $395,200 $149,400 
797-9957-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 145 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 3.137

12326 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. BEHRENS
MICHAEL J. BEHRENS
12326 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,100 $214,700 G1  2.570 $358,800 

$214,700 Totals  2.570 $358,800 $144,100 
797-9958-000

COM IN W LI 476.52 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH SELY

 2.570

12344 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT S. PASKIEWICZ
12344 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,700 $296,900 G1  1.764 $433,600 

$296,900 Totals  1.764 $433,600 $136,700 
797-9959-000

COM IN W LI 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 7 5 21 
TH ELY

 1.764

12343 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA RAYMOND
ANTHONY RAYMOND
12343 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$134,400 $226,100 G1  1.521 $360,500 

$226,100 Totals  1.521 $360,500 $134,400 
797-9960-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 145 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 1.521

12325 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN BOEHME
12325 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $293,600 G1  1.521 $428,000 

$293,600 Totals  1.521 $428,000 $134,400 
797-9961-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 270 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 1.521

12309 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA ORLANDO
ANTHONY ORLANDO
12309 W MC SHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,700 $186,000 G1  1.556 $320,700 

$186,000 Totals  1.556 $320,700 $134,700 
797-9962-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 395 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 1.556

12247 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT A. BURAU
12247 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2003

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,400 $157,100 G1  0.780 $278,500 

$157,100 Totals  0.780 $278,500 $121,400 
797-9963-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 525 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 0.780

12229 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

GABRIELA PALOMINO
SCOTT MCCOMB
12229 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,400 $175,800 G1  0.780 $297,200 

$175,800 Totals  0.780 $297,200 $121,400 
797-9964-000

COM 1254.14 FT S OF NW COR & 635 FT N 88D48M E 
OF W LI O

 0.780

12215 W Mcshane Rd

Acres:Section: 

GRETCHEN JONES
JARROD JONES
12215 W MCSHANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,700 $236,900 G1  1.481 $394,600 

$236,900 Totals  1.481 $394,600 $157,700 
797-9965-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 &

 1.481

7719 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

WADE K. ANDRESEN
7719 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $212,200 G1  1.206 $343,700 

$212,200 Totals  1.206 $343,700 $131,500 
797-9966-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 &

 1.206

7721 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANET RAKOWSKI
DENNIS RAKOWSKI
7721 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$121,400 $96,200 G1  0.780 $217,600 

$96,200 Totals  0.780 $217,600 $121,400 
797-9967-000

N HALF OF PT COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR 
&

 0.780

7725 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JR S. GONZALEZ
7725 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $109,900 G1  0.430 $210,600 

$109,900 Totals  0.430 $210,600 $100,700 
797-9968-000

S HALF OF PT COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR &

 0.430

7743 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. MUEHLENBERG
ROBERT F. MUEHLENBERG
7743 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $354,600 G1  0.980 $483,500 

$354,600 Totals  0.980 $483,500 $128,900 
797-9969-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 1046.17 FT N

 0.980

7751 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER ANGEL
ERICH ANGEL
7751 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,000 $232,400 G1  2.340 $374,400 

$232,400 Totals  2.340 $374,400 $142,000 
797-9970-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 916.17 FT N

 2.340

7771 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY S. SKEEN
7771 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,300 $218,600 G1  2.155 $358,900 

$218,600 Totals  2.155 $358,900 $140,300 
797-9971-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 786.17 FT N

 2.155

7787 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. NELSON
7787 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2010

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,600 $334,500 G1  1.970 $473,100 

$334,500 Totals  1.970 $473,100 $138,600 
797-9972-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 656.17 FT N

 1.970

7803 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH E. JASS
PAUL A. JASS
7803 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,900 $233,000 G1  1.788 $369,900 

$233,000 Totals  1.788 $369,900 $136,900 
797-9973-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 562.17 FT N

 1.788

7821 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPHINE D. WENZEL
FREDERICK C. WENZEL II
7821 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$134,500 $170,700 G1  1.528 $305,200 

$170,700 Totals  1.528 $305,200 $134,500 
797-9974-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 376.17 FT N

 1.528

7841 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. SERVAIS
JAMES L. COUILLARD
7841 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $124,900 G1  1.727 $261,200 

$124,900 Totals  1.727 $261,200 $136,300 
797-9975-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 211.17 FT N

 1.727

7861 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. CICHACKI
7861 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $200,800 G1  1.285 $333,000 

$200,800 Totals  1.285 $333,000 $132,200 
797-9976-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 56.36 FT N

 1.285

7881 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEAN BRUEMMER
7881 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $27,400 G1  2.924 $174,800 

$27,400 Totals  2.924 $174,800 $147,400 
797-9977-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 56.36 FT N

 2.924

7880 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

LUCY GUZZARDO
7880 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,700 $179,500 G1  0.950 $307,200 

$179,500 Totals  0.950 $307,200 $127,700 
797-9978-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 226.36 FT N

 0.950

7860 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SYDNEY L. SCADDEN
CODY J. ZAESKE
7860 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,000 $297,600 G1  1.694 $433,600 

$297,600 Totals  1.694 $433,600 $136,000 
797-9979-000

COM IN S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & 226.36 FT N

 1.694

7850 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALLYSA GLASENAPP
NICHOLAS GLASENAPP
7850 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,300 $504,000 G1  0.812 $648,300 

$504,000 Totals  0.812 $648,300 $144,300 
797-9980-001

CSM NO 6141 SW 7 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.812

12088 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

NANCY KWIATKOWSKI
RICHARD KWIATKOWSKI
12088 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,800 $194,000 G1  1.241 $325,800 

$194,000 Totals  1.241 $325,800 $131,800 
797-9980-002

CSM NO 6141 SW 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.241

7806 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH L. BROOK
7806 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$15,200 $0 G1  3.223 $15,200 

$0 Totals  3.223 $15,200 $15,200 
797-9981-000

COM SW COR SW 7 5 21 TH E 944.05 FT NELY ALG 
CEN OF W

 3.223

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM AND JOYCE PLUESS REV T
7764 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $142,900 G1  1.357 $275,800 

$142,900 Totals  1.357 $275,800 $132,900 
797-9982-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4683 SW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.357

7764 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

PLUESS WILLIAM & JOYCE - REV T
7764 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,000 $416,800 G1  0.920 $565,800 

$416,800 Totals  0.920 $565,800 $149,000 
797-9982-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4683 SW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.920

11952 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. STRAUS
WAYNE G. STRAUS
11952 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,200 $269,300 G1  6.040 $445,500 

$269,300 Totals  6.040 $445,500 $176,200 
797-9983-000

COM 332.92 FT E & 926.36 FT N 29D52M30S E OF SW 
COR SW 7

 6.040

7754 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. POPLAWSKI
7754 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,400 $248,700 G1  1.733 $385,100 

$248,700 Totals  1.733 $385,100 $136,400 
797-9984-000

COM S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 & 
1186.36

 1.733

7744 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARGO C. FRENCH
KEVIN B. FRENCH
7744 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,400 $210,100 G1  1.736 $346,500 

$210,100 Totals  1.736 $346,500 $136,400 
797-9985-000

COM S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 & 
1326.36

 1.736

7724 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

CLAUDIA ULLOA
ANTONIO QUEVEDO
7724 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$147,200 $350,900 G1  2.904 $498,100 

$350,900 Totals  2.904 $498,100 $147,200 
797-9986-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3780 SW 7 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.904

7700 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAILEE R. SHARROW
7700 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $232,900 G1  0.536 $365,100 

$232,900 Totals  0.536 $365,100 $132,200 
797-9986-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3780 SW 1/4 SEC 7-5-21 
PARCEL 2

 0.536

11800 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS MEYER
AMANDA M. WINTERS
11800 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,400 $355,600 G1  2.468 $524,000 

$355,600 Totals  2.468 $524,000 $168,400 
797-9986-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3780 SW 1/4 SEC 7 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 2.468

11820 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J. MADECKY JR
11820 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,400 $273,900 G1  1.956 $412,300 

$273,900 Totals  1.956 $412,300 $138,400 
797-9987-000

COM S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 & 
1746.36

 1.956

7660 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

PIOTROWSKI REVOC TRUST
C/O PIOTROWSKI ROGER BARBARA
7660 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,500 $414,200 G1  1.741 $574,700 

$414,200 Totals  1.741 $574,700 $160,500 
797-9988-000

COM S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 & 
1886.36

 1.741

7638 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH BLOOM
7638 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,900 $163,600 G1  1.679 $299,500 

$163,600 Totals  1.679 $299,500 $135,900 
797-9989-000

COM S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 & 
2026.36

 1.679

7618 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON A. EGGERT
JEROLD C. TRUSYNSKI
7618 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $382,000 G1  1.698 $518,100 

$382,000 Totals  1.698 $518,100 $136,100 
797-9991-000

COM S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 7 5 21 & 
2497.03

 1.698

11901 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C. HARTMANN
11901 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,400 $355,400 G1  0.489 $464,800 

$355,400 Totals  0.489 $464,800 $109,400 
797-9992-004

CSM NO 6000 SW 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.489

7582 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

PENN LANETTE
7582 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,900 $246,600 G1  1.679 $382,500 

$246,600 Totals  1.679 $382,500 $135,900 
797-9992-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5150 PARCEL 1

 1.679

11839 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KORI A. LARSON
MEL A. LARSON
11839 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,600 $358,200 G1  0.751 $499,800 

$358,200 Totals  0.751 $499,800 $141,600 
797-9992-006

CSM NO 6000 SW 7 5 21 PARCEL 1 & PART OF 
PARCEL 1 OF CSM NO

 0.751

7606 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

GUADALUPE SOSA-ALHASIN
7606 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,400 $308,100 G1  0.913 $434,500 

$308,100 Totals  0.913 $434,500 $126,400 
797-9993-001

CSM NO 5700 SW 1/4 SEC 7 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.913

11775 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA J. HENDON
NATHAN P. HENDON
11775 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,700 $182,600 G1  1.011 $312,300 

$182,600 Totals  1.011 $312,300 $129,700 
797-9993-002

CSM NO 5700 SW 1/4 SEC 7 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.011

11765 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA R. JAHNS
CARL JAHNS
11765 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $205,300 G1  1.517 $339,700 

$205,300 Totals  1.517 $339,700 $134,400 
797-9994-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 831.95 FT SELY ALG SD 
CEN FR INTER

 1.517

11759 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANITA TOY-REIINERIO
BONITA TOY
11759 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$9,800 $0 G1  1.380 $9,800 

$0 Totals  1.380 $9,800 $9,800 
797-9995-000

COM 332.92 FT E & 926.36 FT N N 29D52M30S E OF 
SW COR SW

 1.380

7754 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

POPLAWSKI ALEX J - ESTATE OF
C/O REP  ATTY NORMAN L GOESSCH
123 1/2 N MAIN ST UPPER
LAKE MILLS, WI 53551

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  0.930 $0 

$0 Totals  0.930 $0 $0 
797-9996-000

COM S LI 332.92 FT E OF SW COR & N 29D52M30S E 
766.36

 0.930

S Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - EDD
644 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 903
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,300 $0 G1  2.080 $10,300 

$0 Totals  2.080 $10,300 $10,300 
797-9997-000

COM SW COR SW 7 5 21 TH E 944.05 FT NELY ALG 
CEN OF W

 2.080

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAND TRUST NETWORK OF 
JEFFERSO
C/O MARTINE KOEPPEL
PO BOX 142
WATERTOWN, WI 53094

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,800 $369,100 G1  4.500 $606,900 
$33,900 $13,800 G5  9.410 $47,700 

$382,900 Totals  13.910 $654,600 $271,700 

797-9998-000

COM 30 FT W OF E LI & 511.52 FT N OF S LI SW 7 5 
21 TH

 13.910

11625 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE BOSCH
11625 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  22.580 $0 

$0 Totals  22.580 $0 $0 
797-9999-000

LANDS OWNED AND USED AS ROW & AS 
OPERATING PROPERTY BY

 22.580

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $262,100 G1  0.489 $371,500 

$262,100 Totals  0.489 $371,500 $109,400 
798-0001-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 1

 0.489

8020 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

ARSHDEEP KAUR
8020 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,900 $239,000 G1  0.499 $349,900 

$239,000 Totals  0.499 $349,900 $110,900 
798-0002-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 2

 0.499

8008 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

WENZEL  JORDAN J & BONNIE L JO
8008 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2363

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $322,800 G1  0.496 $452,800 

$322,800 Totals  0.496 $452,800 $130,000 
798-0003-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 3

 0.496

7970 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN CAMPECHANO
JAVIER CAMPECHANO-CRUZ
7970 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,000 $309,100 G1  0.459 $414,100 

$309,100 Totals  0.459 $414,100 $105,000 
798-0004-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 4

 0.459

7958 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON BALISTRERI
GUY BALISTRERI
7958 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $301,500 G1  0.442 $404,000 

$301,500 Totals  0.442 $404,000 $102,500 
798-0005-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 5

 0.442

7946 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON PORTER
CHARLES PORTER
7946 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,900 $323,800 G1  0.757 $465,700 

$323,800 Totals  0.757 $465,700 $141,900 
798-0006-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 6

 0.757

12200 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA SCHWARTZ
KENT SCHWARTZ
12200 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,100 $288,500 G1  0.422 $405,600 

$288,500 Totals  0.422 $405,600 $117,100 
798-0007-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 7

 0.422

12212 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. SCHELL
12212 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,000 $269,100 G1  0.456 $392,100 

$269,100 Totals  0.456 $392,100 $123,000 
798-0008-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 8

 0.456

12224 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEE A. MCWANE
WILLIAM T. BLOOMER
12224 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,000 $253,900 G1  0.387 $364,900 

$253,900 Totals  0.387 $364,900 $111,000 
798-0009-000

TRINITY MEADOWS LOT 9

 0.387

12236 W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORA WALBERTS
PETER WALBERTS
12236 W FOREST HOME AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $201,900 G1  0.193 $260,700 

$201,900 Totals  0.193 $260,700 $58,800 
798-0010-000

UNIT 23-1 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

ROSALIE S. LIRETTE
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$58,800 $239,200 G1  0.193 $298,000 

$239,200 Totals  0.193 $298,000 $58,800 
798-0011-000

UNIT 23-2 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

COLIN J. TUBBS
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $280,300 G1  0.193 $339,100 

$280,300 Totals  0.193 $339,100 $58,800 
798-0012-000

UNIT 23-5 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

JACOB PAUL IGNATIUS SHOMAN
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,500 G1  0.193 $329,300 

$270,500 Totals  0.193 $329,300 $58,800 
798-0013-000

UNIT 23-6 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

THERESE M. MOYNIHAN
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $201,900 G1  0.193 $260,700 

$201,900 Totals  0.193 $260,700 $58,800 
798-0014-000

UNIT 23-4 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

YOUNG S. MROCZKOWSKI
JOSEPH G. MROCZKOWSKI
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $235,400 G1  0.193 $294,200 

$235,400 Totals  0.193 $294,200 $58,800 
798-0015-000

UNIT 23-3 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

BARTELL ANNE REVOCABLE LIVING 
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $280,300 G1  0.193 $339,100 

$280,300 Totals  0.193 $339,100 $58,800 
798-0016-000

UNIT 23-8 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

DANA J. MOY
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,500 G1  0.193 $329,300 

$270,500 Totals  0.193 $329,300 $58,800 
798-0017-000

UNIT 23-7 BLDG 23 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12155 W Virginia Cir Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

ALBARA AMRO
12155 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2049

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$58,800 $201,900 G1  0.193 $260,700 

$201,900 Totals  0.193 $260,700 $58,800 
798-0018-000

UNIT 22-1 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA BLOCHOWIAK
BART BLOHOWIAK
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $239,200 G1  0.193 $298,000 

$239,200 Totals  0.193 $298,000 $58,800 
798-0019-000

UNIT 22-2 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. JOHNSON
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,800 G1  0.193 $329,600 

$270,800 Totals  0.193 $329,600 $58,800 
798-0020-000

UNIT 22-5 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. ZAREN
WARREN N. ZAREN
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,500 G1  0.193 $329,300 

$270,500 Totals  0.193 $329,300 $58,800 
798-0021-000

UNIT 22-6 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

TERESA M. HEISE
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $201,900 G1  0.193 $260,700 

$201,900 Totals  0.193 $260,700 $58,800 
798-0022-000

UNIT 22-4 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH M. BUSAROW
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $235,400 G1  0.193 $294,200 

$235,400 Totals  0.193 $294,200 $58,800 
798-0023-000

UNIT 22-3 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A. BOHMAN
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,800 G1  0.193 $329,600 

$270,800 Totals  0.193 $329,600 $58,800 
798-0024-000

UNIT 22-8 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH J. HEARD
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $270,500 G1  0.193 $329,300 

$270,500 Totals  0.193 $329,300 $58,800 
798-0025-000

UNIT 22-7 BLDG 22 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12201 W Virginia Cir Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

ABIR EL-ALFY
EHAB ABOURASHED
12201 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2052

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $94,300 G1  0.193 $153,100 

$94,300 Totals  0.193 $153,100 $58,800 
798-0026-000

UNIT 21-1 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

ORSOLINA D'AMATO
MARIO D'AMATO
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR #1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $239,200 G1  0.193 $298,000 

$239,200 Totals  0.193 $298,000 $58,800 
798-0027-000

UNIT 21-2 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

PAULA SPEAKS
KEITH SPEAKS
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2053

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,800 G1  0.193 $329,600 

$270,800 Totals  0.193 $329,600 $58,800 
798-0028-000

UNIT 21-5 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

KEITH RUTZINSKI
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR #5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,500 G1  0.193 $329,300 

$270,500 Totals  0.193 $329,300 $58,800 
798-0029-000

UNIT 21-6 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

BRODIE KERST
BROOKE KERST
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $201,900 G1  0.193 $260,700 

$201,900 Totals  0.193 $260,700 $58,800 
798-0030-000

UNIT 21-4 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. SMALLISH
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2053

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $235,400 G1  0.193 $294,200 

$235,400 Totals  0.193 $294,200 $58,800 
798-0031-000

UNIT 21-3 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

JOELL C. POWERS
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2053

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $270,800 G1  0.193 $329,600 

$270,800 Totals  0.193 $329,600 $58,800 
798-0032-000

UNIT 21-8 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

KERRY L. NELSON
SCOTT J. NELSON
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2053

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $270,500 G1  0.193 $329,300 

$270,500 Totals  0.193 $329,300 $58,800 
798-0033-000

UNIT 21-7 BLDG 21 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12374 W Virginia Cir Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. O'BRIEN
TERRANCE O'BRIEN
12374 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2053

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $206,300 G1  0.193 $265,100 

$206,300 Totals  0.193 $265,100 $58,800 
798-0034-000

UNIT 20-1 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

MARDI J. SCHLONDROP
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $242,300 G1  0.193 $301,100 

$242,300 Totals  0.193 $301,100 $58,800 
798-0035-000

UNIT 20-2 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH KRAWCZYK
JAMES KRAWCZYK
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $286,400 G1  0.193 $345,200 

$286,400 Totals  0.193 $345,200 $58,800 
798-0036-000

UNIT 20-5 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

IVERSON-SOMMERS LEIGH-ANNE - R
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $273,800 G1  0.193 $332,600 

$273,800 Totals  0.193 $332,600 $58,800 
798-0037-000

UNIT 20-6 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. ZBIKOWSKI
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $206,300 G1  0.193 $265,100 

$206,300 Totals  0.193 $265,100 $58,800 
798-0038-000

UNIT 20-4 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD GOTTSCHALK
JEANNE GOTTSCHALK
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $242,500 G1  0.193 $301,300 

$242,500 Totals  0.193 $301,300 $58,800 
798-0039-000

UNIT 20-3 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. KARTES
ROBERT W. KARTES
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $281,500 G1  0.193 $340,300 

$281,500 Totals  0.193 $340,300 $58,800 
798-0040-000

UNIT 20-8 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

ANNA HOREJS ET AL
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $271,500 G1  0.193 $330,300 

$271,500 Totals  0.193 $330,300 $58,800 
798-0041-000

UNIT 20-7 BLDG 20 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12248 W Virginia Cir Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

KIM C. TAYLOR
MAGGIE C. TAYLOR
12248 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $197,600 G1  0.193 $256,400 

$197,600 Totals  0.193 $256,400 $58,800 
798-0042-000

UNIT 19-1 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

PAULA ZELLER
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $229,100 G1  0.193 $287,900 

$229,100 Totals  0.193 $287,900 $58,800 
798-0043-000

UNIT 19-2 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN M. GOLEMBIEWSKI
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $271,700 G1  0.193 $330,500 

$271,700 Totals  0.193 $330,500 $58,800 
798-0044-000

UNIT 19-5 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER ZILVITIS
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $265,800 G1  0.193 $324,600 

$265,800 Totals  0.193 $324,600 $58,800 
798-0045-000

UNIT 19-6 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

BRETT TEMPLIN
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 853 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $195,000 G1  0.193 $253,800 

$195,000 Totals  0.193 $253,800 $58,800 
798-0046-000

UNIT 19-4 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

KALUPA SHARON J - REV LIV TRUS
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $235,000 G1  0.193 $293,800 

$235,000 Totals  0.193 $293,800 $58,800 
798-0047-000

UNIT 19-3 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. KALLIES
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $279,500 G1  0.193 $338,300 

$279,500 Totals  0.193 $338,300 $58,800 
798-0048-000

UNIT 19-8 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

WAGNER WAYNE R & LUCILLE J - F
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $266,900 G1  0.193 $325,700 

$266,900 Totals  0.193 $325,700 $58,800 
798-0049-000

UNIT 19-7 BLDG 19 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12168 W Virginia Cir Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE LARSON
12168 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2051

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $205,900 G1  0.193 $264,700 

$205,900 Totals  0.193 $264,700 $58,800 
798-0050-000

UNIT 18-1 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

JEAN D. JAGODZINSKI
JEREMY B. COCHRANE
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $235,600 G1  0.193 $294,400 

$235,600 Totals  0.193 $294,400 $58,800 
798-0051-000

UNIT 18-2 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JANINE ZACHER
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $290,200 G1  0.193 $349,000 

$290,200 Totals  0.193 $349,000 $58,800 
798-0052-000

UNIT 18-5 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

CAROL GUMM
RAY GUMM
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $276,600 G1  0.193 $335,400 

$276,600 Totals  0.193 $335,400 $58,800 
798-0053-000

UNIT 18-6 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. REICH
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $208,600 G1  0.193 $267,400 

$208,600 Totals  0.193 $267,400 $58,800 
798-0054-000

UNIT 18-4 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA LEWANDOWSKI
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $247,200 G1  0.193 $306,000 

$247,200 Totals  0.193 $306,000 $58,800 
798-0055-000

UNIT 18-3 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

C JOHNCARL MITCHELL
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $279,800 G1  0.193 $338,600 

$279,800 Totals  0.193 $338,600 $58,800 
798-0056-000

UNIT 18-3 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. O'BRIEN
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $293,600 G1  0.193 $352,400 

$293,600 Totals  0.193 $352,400 $58,800 
798-0057-000

UNIT 18-7 BLDG 18 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18 5 21

 0.193

12136 W Virginia Cir Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

STONE SURVIVOR'S TRUST
12136 W VIRGINIA CIR UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0058-000

UNIT 15-1 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0059-000

UNIT 15-2 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0060-000

UNIT 15-5 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0061-000

UNIT 15-6 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0062-000

UNIT 15-4 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0063-000

UNIT 15-3 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0064-000

UNIT 15-8 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0065-000

UNIT 15-7 BLDG 15 MONTICELLO GARDENS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12060 W Jefferson Ter Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0066-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0067-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0068-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0069-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0070-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0071-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0072-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0073-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8133 S Library Trl Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0074-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0075-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0076-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0077-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0078-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0079-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0080-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0081-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8085 S Library Trl Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0082-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0083-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0084-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0085-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0086-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0087-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0088-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0089-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

12070 W Mulberry row Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0090-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0091-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0092-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0093-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0094-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0095-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0096-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0097-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8066 S Library Trl Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0098-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0099-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0100-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0101-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0102-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0103-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0104-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,800 $0 G1  0.193 $58,800 

$0 Totals  0.193 $58,800 $58,800 
798-0105-000

MONTICELLO GARDENS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 18-5-21

 0.193

8110 S Library Trl Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $252,400 G1  0.237 $324,700 

$252,400 Totals  0.237 $324,700 $72,300 
798-0106-000

UNIT 1 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12397 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN STARKE
DENNIS STARKE
12397 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2039

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $311,100 G1  0.237 $383,400 

$311,100 Totals  0.237 $383,400 $72,300 
798-0107-000

UNIT 2 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12395 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. GINTER
DENNIS GINTER
12395 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2039

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $298,500 G1  0.237 $370,800 

$298,500 Totals  0.237 $370,800 $72,300 
798-0108-000

UNIT 3 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12383 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. MONTGOMERY
LAURENCE R. MONTGOMERY
12383 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2039

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,300 $260,500 G1  0.237 $332,800 

$260,500 Totals  0.237 $332,800 $72,300 
798-0109-000

UNIT 4 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12381 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

GINA DAROSZEWSKI
12381 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2039

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $261,400 G1  0.237 $333,700 

$261,400 Totals  0.237 $333,700 $72,300 
798-0110-000

UNIT 5 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12227 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

APRIL RAKOWSKI
12227 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $301,700 G1  0.237 $374,000 

$301,700 Totals  0.237 $374,000 $72,300 
798-0111-000

UNIT 6 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12225 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

VICKIE L. BRUSS
ALLAN D. BRUSS
12225 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $268,700 G1  0.237 $341,000 

$268,700 Totals  0.237 $341,000 $72,300 
798-0112-000

UNIT 7 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12173 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

SHARON M. WALLS
RAYMOND V. WALLS
12173 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $339,000 G1  0.237 $411,300 

$339,000 Totals  0.237 $411,300 $72,300 
798-0113-000

UNIT 8 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12171 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

LISA FUGIASCO
JEROME A. FUGIASCO
12171 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $351,300 G1  0.237 $423,600 

$351,300 Totals  0.237 $423,600 $72,300 
798-0114-000

UNIT 9 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12155 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

BOUTOT STEPHEN & DESA MARKOS 
-
12155 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $347,700 G1  0.237 $420,000 

$347,700 Totals  0.237 $420,000 $72,300 
798-0115-000

UNIT 10 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12153 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

SHARON J. POPLAWSKI
12153 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,300 $345,300 G1  0.237 $417,600 

$345,300 Totals  0.237 $417,600 $72,300 
798-0116-000

UNIT 11 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12127 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. MUSOLF
JOSEPH C. MUSOLF
12127 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $369,800 G1  0.237 $442,100 

$369,800 Totals  0.237 $442,100 $72,300 
798-0117-000

UNIT 12 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12125 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE R. CURTIS
12125 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $342,700 G1  0.237 $415,000 

$342,700 Totals  0.237 $415,000 $72,300 
798-0118-000

UNIT 13 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12103 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

TERESE M. BOUDART
TIMOTHY A. BOUDART
12103 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $333,900 G1  0.237 $406,200 

$333,900 Totals  0.237 $406,200 $72,300 
798-0119-000

UNIT 14 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12101 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

CARLENE HANSEN
JAMES E. HANSEN
12101 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $269,500 G1  0.237 $341,800 

$269,500 Totals  0.237 $341,800 $72,300 
798-0120-000

UNIT 15 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12132 W Virginia Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARINA HORSCHAK
ANDREW J. HORSCHAK
12132 W VIRGINIA CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2057

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $308,400 G1  0.237 $380,700 

$308,400 Totals  0.237 $380,700 $72,300 
798-0121-000

UNIT 16 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12130 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

DENICE C. NYCZ
LAWRENCE J. NYCZ
12130 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $316,500 G1  0.237 $388,800 

$316,500 Totals  0.237 $388,800 $72,300 
798-0122-000

UNIT 17 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12184 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

SEARING MARY ANN - TRUST
12184 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,300 $310,800 G1  0.237 $383,100 

$310,800 Totals  0.237 $383,100 $72,300 
798-0123-000

UNIT 18 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12186 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

KROPP LUCIA A - 1999 REVOCABLE
12186 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2041

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $315,500 G1  0.237 $387,800 

$315,500 Totals  0.237 $387,800 $72,300 
798-0124-000

UNIT 19 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12230 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

JAN GUENTHER
12230 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $259,400 G1  0.237 $331,700 

$259,400 Totals  0.237 $331,700 $72,300 
798-0125-000

UNIT 20 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12232 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

PETER ANTONY
12232 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $301,700 G1  0.237 $374,000 

$301,700 Totals  0.237 $374,000 $72,300 
798-0126-000

UNIT 21 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12250 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL E. GRAHAM
12250 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,300 $301,700 G1  0.237 $374,000 

$301,700 Totals  0.237 $374,000 $72,300 
798-0127-000

UNIT 22 THE VILLAS AT MONTICELLO 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.237

12252 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. MUENCH
12252 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,900 $379,300 G1  0.768 $557,200 

$379,300 Totals  0.768 $557,200 $177,900 
798-0128-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 1

 0.768

8173 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

NEHA KUMARI
OM PRAKASH
8173 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,600 $359,000 G1  0.492 $520,600 

$359,000 Totals  0.492 $520,600 $161,600 
798-0129-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 2

 0.492

8187 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA J. DUCHARME
JAMES M. DUCHARME
8187 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$138,500 $349,700 G1  0.386 $488,200 

$349,700 Totals  0.386 $488,200 $138,500 
798-0130-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 3

 0.386

8201 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER HOJNACKI
8201 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,200 $395,500 G1  0.389 $534,700 

$395,500 Totals  0.389 $534,700 $139,200 
798-0131-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 4

 0.389

8215 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

DANIKA A. HOJNACKI
STEVEN P. HOJNACKI
8215 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,200 $451,600 G1  0.389 $590,800 

$451,600 Totals  0.389 $590,800 $139,200 
798-0132-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 5

 0.389

8229 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

WHEELER SCOTT & MARY - LIV TRU
8229 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,200 $430,500 G1  0.389 $569,700 

$430,500 Totals  0.389 $569,700 $139,200 
798-0133-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 6

 0.389

8243 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA KULAK
JOSEPH KULAK JR
8243 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,800 $440,000 G1  0.378 $576,800 

$440,000 Totals  0.378 $576,800 $136,800 
798-0134-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 7

 0.378

8255 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA T. CHIC
JASON S. CHIC
8255 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,400 $450,200 G1  0.519 $614,600 

$450,200 Totals  0.519 $614,600 $164,400 
798-0135-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 8

 0.519

8267 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. SCHIEK
SCOTT A. SCHIEK
8267 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,400 $385,700 G1  0.612 $555,100 

$385,700 Totals  0.612 $555,100 $169,400 
798-0136-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 9

 0.612

12341 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

BECKER KEVIN & IRENE LIVING TR
12341 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$139,800 $388,900 G1  0.392 $528,700 

$388,900 Totals  0.392 $528,700 $139,800 
798-0137-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 10

 0.392

12317 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN L. LEJA
12317 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,800 $438,800 G1  0.369 $573,600 

$438,800 Totals  0.369 $573,600 $134,800 
798-0138-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 11

 0.369

12293 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY DRAKE
ZACHARY DRAKE
12293 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,800 $563,700 G1  0.369 $698,500 

$563,700 Totals  0.369 $698,500 $134,800 
798-0139-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 12

 0.369

12269 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHAHID AHMAD
12269 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,200 $442,000 G1  0.380 $579,200 

$442,000 Totals  0.380 $579,200 $137,200 
798-0140-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 13

 0.380

12245 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

TAO YIN
12245 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $453,700 G1  0.335 $581,100 

$453,700 Totals  0.335 $581,100 $127,400 
798-0141-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 14

 0.335

12221 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

AMAL LEREN
CURTIS P. LEREN
12221 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,600 $479,400 G1  0.400 $621,000 

$479,400 Totals  0.400 $621,000 $141,600 
798-0142-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 15

 0.400

12149 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA E. PETTY
ANDREW J. PETTY
14129 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,500 $419,700 G1  0.576 $587,200 

$419,700 Totals  0.576 $587,200 $167,500 
798-0143-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 16

 0.576

12125 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

RENEE E. RIPPLE
RICHARD J. RIPPLE
12125 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$160,500 $460,900 G1  0.487 $621,400 

$460,900 Totals  0.487 $621,400 $160,500 
798-0144-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 17

 0.487

12031 W Jefferson Ter

Acres:Section: 

NAVEED AHMAD
12031 W JEFFERSON TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,600 $354,700 G1  0.483 $514,300 

$354,700 Totals  0.483 $514,300 $159,600 
798-0145-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 18

 0.483

12152 W Edgehill Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAKSHMI M. SONTI
SRI S. JAMMALAMADAKA
12152 W EDGEHILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,700 $475,300 G1  0.405 $618,000 

$475,300 Totals  0.405 $618,000 $142,700 
798-0146-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 19

 0.405

12170 W Edgehill Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA R. BOLDREY
JAMES R. BOLDREY JR
12170 W EDGEHILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,200 $448,700 G1  0.366 $582,900 

$448,700 Totals  0.366 $582,900 $134,200 
798-0147-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 20

 0.366

12188 W Edgehill Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY K. GROMOWSKI
PAUL L. GROMOWSKI
12188 W EDGEHILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $465,100 G1  0.367 $599,500 

$465,100 Totals  0.367 $599,500 $134,400 
798-0148-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 21

 0.367

12216 W Edgehill Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGETTE M. MEYER
RYAN M. SCHRADER
12216 W EDGEHILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,400 $458,400 G1  0.436 $607,800 

$458,400 Totals  0.436 $607,800 $149,400 
798-0149-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 22

 0.436

12234 W Edgehill Ct

Acres:Section: 

EMILY J. LEICK
KENT M. LEICK
12234 W EDGEHILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $513,800 G1  0.422 $660,200 

$513,800 Totals  0.422 $660,200 $146,400 
798-0150-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 23

 0.422

12247 W Edgehill Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. SHELTON
12247 W EDGEHILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 868 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$140,000 $439,300 G1  0.393 $579,300 

$439,300 Totals  0.393 $579,300 $140,000 
798-0151-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 24

 0.393

12195 W Edgehill Ct

Acres:Section: 

JODY L. FRIEDENBERGER
STEPHAN E. FRIEDENBERGER
12195 W EDGEHILL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,400 $426,700 G1  0.413 $571,100 

$426,700 Totals  0.413 $571,100 $144,400 
798-0152-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 25

 0.413

12164 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

DAWN MARX
LUVERN J. MARX III
12164 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,300 $347,600 G1  0.394 $487,900 

$347,600 Totals  0.394 $487,900 $140,300 
798-0153-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 26

 0.394

12186 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

GINA M. CHERNEY
12186 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $453,900 G1  0.387 $592,600 

$453,900 Totals  0.387 $592,600 $138,700 
798-0154-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 27

 0.387

12258 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH STROIK
GLEN R. STROIK
12258 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $418,500 G1  0.375 $554,600 

$418,500 Totals  0.375 $554,600 $136,100 
798-0155-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 28

 0.375

12282 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA B. DORENBOS
RICHARD S. DORENBOS
12282 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,200 $529,100 G1  0.516 $693,300 

$529,100 Totals  0.516 $693,300 $164,200 
798-0156-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 29

 0.516

12300 W Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

DAO M. LUU
SON T. LUU
12300 W SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,800 $451,900 G1  0.415 $596,700 

$451,900 Totals  0.415 $596,700 $144,800 
798-0157-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 30

 0.415

8248 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. SALOWITZ
PETER P. SALOWITZ
8248 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$139,200 $426,600 G1  0.389 $565,800 

$426,600 Totals  0.389 $565,800 $139,200 
798-0158-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 31

 0.389

8232 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA A. KELLER
SCOTT J. KELLER
8232 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,200 $464,400 G1  0.389 $603,600 

$464,400 Totals  0.389 $603,600 $139,200 
798-0159-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 32

 0.389

8224 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

SARA KECK
MARTIN N. KECK
8224 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,200 $438,900 G1  0.444 $590,100 

$438,900 Totals  0.444 $590,100 $151,200 
798-0160-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 33

 0.444

8206 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHIRISHA KANDIMALLA
JULAKANTI J. KUMAR REDDY
8206 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $394,000 G1  0.376 $530,300 

$394,000 Totals  0.376 $530,300 $136,300 
798-0161-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 34

 0.376

8178 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE A. ASAKURA-GREENE ET AL
8178 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $364,300 G1  0.342 $493,200 

$364,300 Totals  0.342 $493,200 $128,900 
798-0162-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 LOT 35

 0.342

8162 S Shadwell Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. WALL
8162 S SHADWELL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  7.570 $2,800 

$0 Totals  7.570 $2,800 $2,800 
798-0163-000

SHADWELL NW 18-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 7.570

W Shadwell Cir Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

SHADWELL SUBDIV LOT OWNERS 
UND
NONE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,100 $0 G2  12.300 $166,100 
$118,100 $0 G5  32.805 $118,100 

$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  55.105 $284,200 $284,200 

798-9988-001

E HALF OF NW 18 5 21 EXC S 33.50 ACS EXC ROW 
OF WEP CO

 55.105

7963 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

ST MARTIN OF TOURS
7963 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$560,500 $0 G1  13.300 $560,500 

$3,600 $0 G4  10.000 $3,600 

$0 Totals  23.300 $564,100 $564,100 

798-9990-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7364 NW 18 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXC

 23.300

W Forest Home Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN VENTURES  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE STE B
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-4607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $169,200 G1  0.463 $274,800 

$169,200 Totals  0.463 $274,800 $105,600 
798-9992-001

CSM NO 5605 NW 18 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.463

7922 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J. LEBEAU
SANDRA J. PEREZ
7922 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,700 $352,100 G1  0.570 $465,800 

$352,100 Totals  0.570 $465,800 $113,700 
798-9992-002

CSM NO 5605 NW 18 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.570

7940 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DILLIG RANDY REVOCABLE TRUST
7940 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $265,700 G1  0.452 $369,700 

$265,700 Totals  0.452 $369,700 $104,000 
798-9992-003

CSM NO 5605 NW 18 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.452

7941 S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

DERRICK PETERSON
7941 S NORTH CAPE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.960 $0 

$0 Totals  2.960 $0 $0 
798-9993-000

COM NW COR OF NW 18 5 21 TH SLY 125.11 FT ELY 
736.36 FT

 2.960

S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$13,900 $0 G1  0.040 $13,900 

$0 Totals  0.040 $13,900 $13,900 
798-9994-000

THAT PT OF NW 18 5 21 LY NWLY OF CAPE RD EXC 
N 429.50

 0.040

S North Cape Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIA E. RUSSO
ANTHONY J. RUSSO
W124 S7975 N CAPE RD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,100 $0 G4  17.000 $6,100 
$44,000 $0 G5  12.220 $44,000 

$0 Totals  29.220 $50,100 $50,100 

798-9995-004

S 33.5 ACS OF E HALF OF NW 18-5-21, EXC WEP CO 
ROW

 29.220

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY PITCHER ET AL
7955 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$129,900 $270,300 G1  0.802 $400,200 

$270,300 Totals  0.802 $400,200 $129,900 
798-9996-001

COM 643 FT N OF SE COR & 100.02 FT W OF E LI OF 
NW

 0.802

8181 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET J. ALBERTI
SCOTT J. ALBERTI
8181 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $275,500 G1  0.720 $402,200 

$275,500 Totals  0.720 $402,200 $126,700 
798-9997-003

COM 790.58 FT NLY & 100.02 FT WLY OF SE COR NW 
18 5 21, TH

 0.720

8155 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS J. HERRIGES
CANDICE GAENSLEN
8155 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $234,000 G1  0.464 $346,400 

$234,000 Totals  0.464 $346,400 $112,400 
798-9998-000

COM 1110.58 FT N OF SE COR & 100.02 FT N 
88D44M W OF E L

 0.464

8139 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

BETHANY A. MINUE
ALEX MINUE
8139 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.710 $0 

$0 Totals  2.710 $0 $0 
798-9999-000

W 75 FT OF E 100 FT OF SW 18 5 21 SUBJ TO EASMT 
FOR HWY

 2.710

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,900 $330,500 G1  0.507 $460,400 

$330,500 Totals  0.507 $460,400 $129,900 
799-0001-001

BONENKAMPS ADDITION LOT 1 & W HALF OF LOT 2 
BLK 13

 0.507

11540 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY KLECZKA
CHARLES KLECZKA
11540 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,500 $199,000 G1  0.256 $292,500 

$199,000 Totals  0.256 $292,500 $93,500 
799-0003-000

BONENKAMPS ADDITION E HALF LOT 2 EXC S 88 FT 
& LOT 3

 0.256

11522 W Swiss St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. COHEN
SCOTT COHEN
11522 W SWISS ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,100 $251,400 G1  0.184 $319,500 

$251,400 Totals  0.184 $319,500 $68,100 
799-0004-000

BONENKAMPS ADDITION S 88 FT OF E HALF OF LOT 
2 & S 88 FT

 0.184

11530 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

HENRIETTA J. STAYER
ROBERT F. STAYER
11530 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$49,200 $306,700 G1  0.133 $355,900 

$306,700 Totals  0.133 $355,900 $49,200 
799-0005-000

BONENKAMPS ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 13

 0.133

11508 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

TODD J. FISHER
11508 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $150,800 G1  0.372 $261,400 

$150,800 Totals  0.372 $261,400 $110,600 
799-0006-001

BONENKAMPS ADDITION LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 13

 0.372

7936 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DOMINIC A. TORRES
TIFFANY M. JACOBS
7936 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$61,100 $189,800 G1  0.165 $250,900 

$189,800 Totals  0.165 $250,900 $61,100 
799-0008-000

BONENKAMPS ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 13

 0.165

11525 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. KENNEDY
11525 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$61,100 $186,800 G1  0.165 $247,900 

$186,800 Totals  0.165 $247,900 $61,100 
799-0009-000

BONENKAMPS ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 13

 0.165

11515 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA MANKA
ALLAN MANKA
11515 W CHURCH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,500 $130,900 G1  0.589 $264,400 

$130,900 Totals  0.589 $264,400 $133,500 
799-0010-001

BONENKAMPS ADDITION LOTS 9 10 BLK 13 & LAND 
ADJ COM SE

 0.589

11507 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. SWEENEY
11221 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,900 $171,700 G1  0.493 $288,600 

$171,700 Totals  0.493 $288,600 $116,900 
799-0012-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.493

11510 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARLEND JOHNSON
11510 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2316

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,200 $187,500 G1  0.505 $305,700 

$187,500 Totals  0.505 $305,700 $118,200 
799-0013-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.505

11201 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. GAUTHIER
DAVID A. WASHKUHN
11201 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,200 $174,200 G1  0.734 $301,400 

$174,200 Totals  0.734 $301,400 $127,200 
799-0014-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.734

11211 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN C. KASCHAK
MICHAEL W. KASCHAK
11211 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,400 $161,300 G1  0.866 $293,700 

$161,300 Totals  0.866 $293,700 $132,400 
799-0015-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.866

11223 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE YOUNG
JOSEPH YOUNG
11223 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,900 $166,000 G1  1.021 $303,900 

$166,000 Totals  1.021 $303,900 $137,900 
799-0016-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 5 BLK 1

 1.021

11233 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. JACKSON
11233 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,700 $185,500 G1  1.204 $325,200 

$185,500 Totals  1.204 $325,200 $139,700 
799-0017-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 6 BLK 1

 1.204

11243 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA R. HOLDMANN
PETER C. HOLDMANN
11243 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,700 $156,400 G1  1.409 $298,100 

$156,400 Totals  1.409 $298,100 $141,700 
799-0018-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 7 BLK 1

 1.409

11245 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN SKOK
11245 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,400 $123,600 G1  2.407 $275,000 

$123,600 Totals  2.407 $275,000 $151,400 
799-0019-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 8 BLK 1

 2.407

11255 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

BELGICA RODAS-NARANJO
11255 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,500 $130,900 G1  1.593 $274,400 

$130,900 Totals  1.593 $274,400 $143,500 
799-0020-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 9 BLK 1

 1.593

11263 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

C BUCHHOLZ ET AL
11263 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$154,800 $139,600 G1  2.749 $294,400 

$139,600 Totals  2.749 $294,400 $154,800 
799-0021-001

FLORENTINE MANOR BLK 1 LOT 10 & W HALF LOT 
11

 2.749

11267 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

VINCENTE A. LOPEZ
11267 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,600 $0 G1  0.560 $7,600 

$0 Totals  0.560 $7,600 $7,600 
799-0023-000

FLORENTINE MANOR E HALF OF LOT 11 BLK 1

 0.560

11283 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD BEUTH
LILLIAN H. SCHWALBACH
11283 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,500 $167,300 G1  1.190 $306,800 

$167,300 Totals  1.190 $306,800 $139,500 
799-0024-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 12 BLK 1

 1.190

11283 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD BEUTH
LILLIAN H. SCHWALBACH
11283 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $138,000 G1  1.101 $276,700 

$138,000 Totals  1.101 $276,700 $138,700 
799-0025-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 13 BLK 1

 1.101

11303 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANA B. BENNING
OWEN D. BENNING
11303 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,600 $210,700 G1  0.896 $344,300 

$210,700 Totals  0.896 $344,300 $133,600 
799-0026-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 14 BLK 1

 0.896

11311 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEKAN OYEFESO
11311 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  1.248 $0 

$0 Totals  1.248 $0 $0 
799-0027-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 15 BLK 1

 1.248

11321 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,300 $207,600 G1  1.678 $351,900 

$207,600 Totals  1.678 $351,900 $144,300 
799-0028-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 16 BLK 1

 1.678

11331 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. PICHE
GAIL P. PICHE
11331 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2311

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$143,300 $170,600 G1  1.580 $313,900 

$170,600 Totals  1.580 $313,900 $143,300 
799-0029-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 17 BLK 1

 1.580

11343 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIK J. EDGERTON
11343 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,600 $185,700 G1  0.768 $314,300 

$185,700 Totals  0.768 $314,300 $128,600 
799-0030-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 18 BLK 1

 0.768

11353 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYLE PETERS
11353 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $242,900 G1  0.679 $368,000 

$242,900 Totals  0.679 $368,000 $125,100 
799-0031-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 19 BLK 1

 0.679

11369 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD L. TIPPETT
11369 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,700 $173,700 G1  0.745 $301,400 

$173,700 Totals  0.745 $301,400 $127,700 
799-0032-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.745

11410 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. TRUDEAU
JOHN C. TRUDEAU
11410 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,000 $145,100 G1  0.577 $266,100 

$145,100 Totals  0.577 $266,100 $121,000 
799-0033-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.577

11250 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY CHUDADA
11250 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,100 $119,900 G1  0.833 $251,000 

$119,900 Totals  0.833 $251,000 $131,100 
799-0034-000

FLORENTINE MANOR LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.833

11330 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. SCHAUMBERG
909 N MAYFAIR RD STE 200
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $275,900 G1  0.682 $413,600 

$275,900 Totals  0.682 $413,600 $137,700 
799-9967-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6613 NE 18 5 21 LOT 1

 0.682

11134 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL PLASSMEYER
JOSEPH PLASSMEYER
11134 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$448,700 $0 G1  12.901 $448,700 

$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  22.901 $448,700 $448,700 

799-9967-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8732, NE 18-5-21, LOT 
1

 22.901

11010 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SOUTHBROOK CHURCH  INC
11010 ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $100,600 G1  0.901 $248,000 

$100,600 Totals  0.901 $248,000 $147,400 
799-9968-000

COM AT INTER OF CEN OF ST MARTINS RD & E LI 
OF NE 18 5

 0.901

10826 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MYINT MYO
WIN A. WIN
10826 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,400 $171,300 G1  1.500 $328,700 

$171,300 Totals  1.500 $328,700 $157,400 
799-9969-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 350 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTER WITH W

 1.500

11100 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERIN LIMBERG
CHRIS SALTZMANN
11100 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,200 $219,500 G1  0.943 $355,700 

$219,500 Totals  0.943 $355,700 $136,200 
799-9970-000

COM NE COR OF W HALF OF NE 18 5 21 TH S 338.63 
FT NWLY

 0.943

11240 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN Y. BUTSKE
DANIEL J. BUTSKE
11240 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$381,400 $556,300 G1  9.330 $937,700 

$556,300 Totals  9.330 $937,700 $381,400 
799-9971-000

COM AT INTERSEC OF CEN ST MARTINS RD & E LI 
OF W HALF

 9.330

11221 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. SWEENEY
11221 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.330 $0 

$0 Totals  3.330 $0 $0 
799-9972-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8585, SE 7-5-21 & NE 
18-5-21

 3.330

11321 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CORNERSTONE CHURCH OF 
FRANKLIN
11321 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,900 $0 G1  0.606 $122,900 

$0 Totals  0.606 $122,900 $122,900 
799-9972-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8585, SE 7-5-21 & NE 
18-5-21

 0.606

11279 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH SWEENEY
11221 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2331

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,900 $370,700 G1  0.606 $493,600 

$370,700 Totals  0.606 $493,600 $122,900 
799-9972-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8585, SE 7-5-21 & NE 
18-5-21

 0.606

11255 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JODY L. CAVANAUGH
11255 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,800 $236,900 G1  1.194 $419,700 

$236,900 Totals  1.194 $419,700 $182,800 
799-9972-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8585, SE 7-5-21 & NE 
18-5-21

 1.194

11241 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. SWEENEY
11221 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2331

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,300 $0 G1  5.840 $81,300 

$0 Totals  5.840 $81,300 $81,300 
799-9976-000

COM 396.66 FT S OF NW COR & 265.05 FT ELY OF W 
LI OF NE

 5.840

11507 W Church St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. SWEENEY
11221 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,300 $264,600 G1  0.661 $410,900 

$264,600 Totals  0.661 $410,900 $146,300 
799-9977-000

COM IN W LI 396.66 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 18 5 21 
TH ELY

 0.661

7960 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE L. SKOWRONSKI
KENNETH P. SKOWRONSKI II
7960 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,300 $191,500 G1  0.661 $337,800 

$191,500 Totals  0.661 $337,800 $146,300 
799-9978-000

COM IN W LI 516.66 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 18 5 21 
TH ELY

 0.661

7980 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE C. SCHUE
7980 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$188,800 $228,700 G1  3.339 $417,500 

$228,700 Totals  3.339 $417,500 $188,800 
799-9979-000

COM IN W LI 636.66 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 18 5 21 
TH ELY

 3.339

7982 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LELINSKI MARTIN & MAUREEN - TR
7982 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,000 $251,300 G1  2.565 $431,300 

$251,300 Totals  2.565 $431,300 $180,000 
799-9980-000

COM IN W LI 859.35 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 18 5 21 
TH E

 2.565

8140 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

BORISLAV OZEGOVIC
8140 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,800 $160,700 G1  0.952 $296,500 

$160,700 Totals  0.952 $296,500 $135,800 
799-9981-000

COM IN W LI 659.34 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 18 5 21 
TH N

 0.952

8180 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. LANCOUR
8180 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $210,200 G1  0.482 $325,400 

$210,200 Totals  0.482 $325,400 $115,200 
799-9984-000

COM 799.34 FT N OF SW COR & 445.75 FT E OF W LI 
OF NE 18

 0.482

11415 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE WADE
BRANDON SCHAFER
11415 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$220,400 $160,300 G1  9.482 $380,700 

$160,300 Totals  9.482 $380,700 $220,400 
799-9985-001

COM IN W LI 362.67 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 18 5 21 
TH E

 9.482

11441 W Mayers Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN SUSZEK
JOSEPH SUSZEK
11441 W MAYERS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$222,600 $220,300 G1  9.700 $442,900 

$220,300 Totals  9.700 $442,900 $222,600 
799-9986-000

N 329.67 FT OF S 362.67 FT OF W 1321.98 FT OF NE 
18 5 21

 9.700

8260 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

INDIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL  INC
10405 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,700 $212,900 G1  0.577 $314,600 

$212,900 Totals  0.577 $314,600 $101,700 
799-9989-003

CSM NO 5209 NE 18 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.577

11133 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHANNA M. AZIERE
JOEL S. AZIERE
11133 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$188,500 $0 G2  10.470 $188,500 

$0 Totals  10.470 $188,500 $188,500 
799-9989-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5209 PARCEL 1 AND 
OUTLOT 1,

 10.470

10961 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN LIONS FOUNDATION  INC
PO BOX 320612
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$186,200 $75,100 G2  1.235 $261,300 

$75,100 Totals  1.235 $261,300 $186,200 
799-9989-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5209 PARCEL 2, NE 1/4 
SEC 18-5-21

 1.235

11123 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R. SWEENEY
11123 W ST MARTIN  LLC
11221 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,000 $139,400 G1  0.409 $261,400 

$139,400 Totals  0.409 $261,400 $122,000 
799-9990-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 804.05 FT NWLY OF 
ITS

 0.409

10951 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON BUDZENSKI
THEODORE J. BUDZENSKI
10951 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,200 $107,500 G1  0.448 $236,700 

$107,500 Totals  0.448 $236,700 $129,200 
799-9991-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 729.05 FT NWLY OF 
ITS

 0.448

10941 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA A. SZULCZEWSKI
SHANE W. PERKINS
10941 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,200 $0 G1  0.448 $129,200 

$0 Totals  0.448 $129,200 $129,200 
799-9992-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 654.05 FT NWLY OF 
ITS

 0.448

10941 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA A. SZULCZEWSKI
SHANE W. PERKINS
10941 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,200 $0 G1  0.448 $5,200 

$0 Totals  0.448 $5,200 $5,200 
799-9993-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 579.05 FT NWLY OF 
ITS

 0.448

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

RONALD G. PYNE
401 POPLAR GROVE DR
WATERFORD  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,600 $216,200 G1  0.895 $349,800 

$216,200 Totals  0.895 $349,800 $133,600 
799-9994-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 277.74 FT NWLY OF 
ITS

 0.895

10845 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. SPITZER
DENISE E. KUST
10845 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,200 $175,800 G1  0.448 $305,000 

$175,800 Totals  0.448 $305,000 $129,200 
799-9995-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 202.74 FT NWLY OF 
ITS

 0.448

10831 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J. EDWARDS
10831 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,200 $75,400 G1  0.448 $204,600 

$75,400 Totals  0.448 $204,600 $129,200 
799-9996-000

COM CEN OF ST MARTINS RD 127.74 FT NWLY OF 
ITS

 0.448

10825 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS ROBACZEK
RAYMOND J. ROBACZEK
10825 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$167,100 $154,900 G1  1.449 $322,000 

$154,900 Totals  1.449 $322,000 $167,100 
799-9997-000

COM IN E LI 988.14 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 18 5 21 
TH N

 1.449

10811 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE J. STIEMKE
DOMINIC J. MANDELLA
10811 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,100 $0 G1  0.380 $5,100 

$0 Totals  0.380 $5,100 $5,100 
799-9998-000

COM IN E LI 728.74 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 18 5 21 
TH N

 0.380

10651 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. CAMPION
JOHN P. CAMPION
10651 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$425,200 $0 G1  34.210 $425,200 

$0 Totals  34.210 $425,200 $425,200 
799-9999-000

COM SE COR NE 18 5 21 TH N 728.74 FT NWLY 
703.17 FT

 34.210

10900 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

INDIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL OF MIL
10405 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $218,100 G1  0.406 $354,200 

$218,100 Totals  0.406 $354,200 $136,100 
800-0001-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 225

 0.406

8013 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH J. PORRAS
8013 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $354,900 G1  0.354 $481,900 

$354,900 Totals  0.354 $481,900 $127,000 
800-0002-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 226

 0.354

8025 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY MUELVER
MATTHEW MUELVER
8025 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $255,200 G1  0.350 $381,500 

$255,200 Totals  0.350 $381,500 $126,300 
800-0003-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 227

 0.350

8037 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

CORLISS K. HARENG
8037 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,300 $216,900 G1  0.350 $343,200 

$216,900 Totals  0.350 $343,200 $126,300 
800-0004-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 228

 0.350

8049 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUTH PEMBLE
JAMES PEMBLE
8049 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$126,300 $254,000 G1  0.350 $380,300 

$254,000 Totals  0.350 $380,300 $126,300 
800-0005-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 229

 0.350

8061 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JILL ALGRIN
8061 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $244,100 G1  0.382 $376,000 

$244,100 Totals  0.382 $376,000 $131,900 
800-0006-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 230

 0.382

8073 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. SORENSEN
NANCY E. SORENSEN
8073 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,500 $275,900 G1  0.420 $414,400 

$275,900 Totals  0.420 $414,400 $138,500 
800-0007-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 231

 0.420

8103 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARI GRANADA
STEVEN GRANADA
8103 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,700 $291,500 G1  0.484 $441,200 

$291,500 Totals  0.484 $441,200 $149,700 
800-0008-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 232

 0.484

8125 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. ANDERSON
JEFFREY R. ANDERSON
8125 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,600 $262,900 G1  0.579 $419,500 

$262,900 Totals  0.579 $419,500 $156,600 
800-0009-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 233

 0.579

8147 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADRIANA IZUMI
MASAAKI IZUMI
8147 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $245,900 G1  0.352 $372,600 

$245,900 Totals  0.352 $372,600 $126,700 
800-0010-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 234

 0.352

8169 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE PAULSEN
8169 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $214,300 G1  0.344 $339,600 

$214,300 Totals  0.344 $339,600 $125,300 
800-0011-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 235

 0.344

8168 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERESA PRESSER
JOHN PRESSER
8168 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$154,200 $257,800 G1  0.534 $412,000 

$257,800 Totals  0.534 $412,000 $154,200 
800-0012-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 236

 0.534

8160 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH W. EDWARDS
8160 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,600 $287,900 G1  0.432 $428,500 

$287,900 Totals  0.432 $428,500 $140,600 
800-0013-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 237

 0.432

8152 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEIGER JOINT REVOC TRUST DTD 0
C/O ANDREW J. GEIGER JR
8152 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $266,400 G1  0.344 $391,700 

$266,400 Totals  0.344 $391,700 $125,300 
800-0014-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 238

 0.344

8144 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLI K. LARA
8144 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $238,800 G1  0.344 $364,100 

$238,800 Totals  0.344 $364,100 $125,300 
800-0015-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 239

 0.344

8136 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUMMER CRAWLEY
DYLAN CRAWLEY
8136 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $276,200 G1  0.344 $401,500 

$276,200 Totals  0.344 $401,500 $125,300 
800-0016-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 240

 0.344

8128 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE L. BILY
STEVEN C. BILY
8128 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $218,300 G1  0.344 $343,600 

$218,300 Totals  0.344 $343,600 $125,300 
800-0017-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 241

 0.344

8120 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

TANYA R. BOYER ET AL
8120 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $227,000 G1  0.344 $352,300 

$227,000 Totals  0.344 $352,300 $125,300 
800-0018-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 242

 0.344

8112 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANA M. FREDRICKSON
THOMAS J. FREDRICKSON
8112 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,300 $223,700 G1  0.344 $349,000 

$223,700 Totals  0.344 $349,000 $125,300 
800-0019-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 243

 0.344

8104 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH E. HEINEVETTER
MARKUS V. HEINEVETTER
8104 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $226,600 G1  0.334 $350,100 

$226,600 Totals  0.334 $350,100 $123,500 
800-0020-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 244

 0.334

8074 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE SCHUELKE
MARY E. WINKLER
8074 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $254,100 G1  0.382 $386,000 

$254,100 Totals  0.382 $386,000 $131,900 
800-0021-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 245

 0.382

8058 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAZINSKI LOUIS W - 2020 REV TR
8058 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $249,700 G1  0.351 $376,200 

$249,700 Totals  0.351 $376,200 $126,500 
800-0022-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 246

 0.351

8042 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID K. CARLINO
8042 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $245,100 G1  0.344 $370,400 

$245,100 Totals  0.344 $370,400 $125,300 
800-0023-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 247

 0.344

8026 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

HELEN M. SOLOMON
8026 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $239,400 G1  0.344 $364,700 

$239,400 Totals  0.344 $364,700 $125,300 
800-0024-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 248

 0.344

8009 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAYE E. PREUSS
RANDALL PREUSS
8009 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $270,400 G1  0.344 $395,700 

$270,400 Totals  0.344 $395,700 $125,300 
800-0025-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 249

 0.344

8023 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN BRUCE
CHARLES BRUCE
8023 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,300 $249,400 G1  0.344 $374,700 

$249,400 Totals  0.344 $374,700 $125,300 
800-0026-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 250

 0.344

8037 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ONE SORCE PROPERTIES  LLC
7619 NORDALE AVE
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,300 $266,500 G1  0.430 $406,800 

$266,500 Totals  0.430 $406,800 $140,300 
800-0027-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 251

 0.430

8051 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELVIRA MALINDZAK
EDWARD L. MALINDZAK
8051 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,900 $261,500 G1  0.604 $419,400 

$261,500 Totals  0.604 $419,400 $157,900 
800-0028-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 252

 0.604

8065 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

DALTON JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 
2
8065 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,800 $283,000 G1  0.526 $436,800 

$283,000 Totals  0.526 $436,800 $153,800 
800-0029-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 253

 0.526

8079 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

GLADYS GALLAHER
DENNIS GALLAHER
8079 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,400 $239,500 G1  0.402 $374,900 

$239,500 Totals  0.402 $374,900 $135,400 
800-0030-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 254

 0.402

8103 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. JABLONSKI
8103 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,400 $213,700 G1  0.402 $349,100 

$213,700 Totals  0.402 $349,100 $135,400 
800-0031-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 255

 0.402

8111 S Mission Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAVANNAH HAYDEN
JOHN T. HAYDEN
8111 S MISSION DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,500 $289,600 G1  0.520 $443,100 

$289,600 Totals  0.520 $443,100 $153,500 
800-0032-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 256

 0.520

10381 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAYME L. HYLINSKI
MATTHEW S. HYLINSKI
10381 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$140,800 $291,400 G1  0.433 $432,200 

$291,400 Totals  0.433 $432,200 $140,800 
800-0033-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 257

 0.433

10365 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARI M. KOVACIC
TIMOTHY KOVACIC
10365 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,800 $323,500 G1  0.433 $464,300 

$323,500 Totals  0.433 $464,300 $140,800 
800-0034-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 258

 0.433

10349 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. GALL
JOHN A. GALL
10349 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,100 $273,900 G1  0.435 $415,000 

$273,900 Totals  0.435 $415,000 $141,100 
800-0035-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 259

 0.435

10333 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. SOLIE
RYAN R. SOLIE
10333 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,100 $247,300 G1  0.446 $390,400 

$247,300 Totals  0.446 $390,400 $143,100 
800-0036-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 260

 0.446

10317 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

CINDY SCHULTZ
DENNIS SCHULTZ
10317 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,400 $267,700 G1  0.454 $412,100 

$267,700 Totals  0.454 $412,100 $144,400 
800-0037-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 261

 0.454

10301 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. STAUFENBEIL
DAVID A. STAUFENBEIL
10301 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,300 $316,900 G1  0.413 $454,200 

$316,900 Totals  0.413 $454,200 $137,300 
800-0038-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 262

 0.413

10267 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEANNE B. HIGGINS
KORY G. HIGGINS
10267 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,300 $262,600 G1  0.413 $399,900 

$262,600 Totals  0.413 $399,900 $137,300 
800-0039-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 263

 0.413

10251 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA F. ZELINSKI
TODD M. ZELINSKI
10251 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$137,300 $241,400 G1  0.413 $378,700 

$241,400 Totals  0.413 $378,700 $137,300 
800-0040-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 264

 0.413

10235 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI L. ROHDE
MARK A. ROHDE
10235 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,300 $261,900 G1  0.413 $399,200 

$261,900 Totals  0.413 $399,200 $137,300 
800-0041-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 265

 0.413

10219 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUANITA M. HALL
ROBERT E. HALL
10219 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,000 $264,800 G1  0.417 $402,800 

$264,800 Totals  0.417 $402,800 $138,000 
800-0042-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 266

 0.417

10203 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMILY R. NAIMON
BRETT M. COOGAN
10203 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $271,000 G1  0.352 $397,700 

$271,000 Totals  0.352 $397,700 $126,700 
800-0043-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 267

 0.352

8257 S Scepter Ln

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. BEZJAK
BRETT S. BEZJAK
8257 S SCEPTER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $346,400 G1  0.344 $471,700 

$346,400 Totals  0.344 $471,700 $125,300 
800-0044-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 268

 0.344

10222 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. GREEN
JOSEPH S. GREEN
10222 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $257,100 G1  0.344 $382,400 

$257,100 Totals  0.344 $382,400 $125,300 
800-0045-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 269

 0.344

10240 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

MINDY L. FREEL
PAUL H. FREEL
10240 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $266,200 G1  0.344 $391,500 

$266,200 Totals  0.344 $391,500 $125,300 
800-0046-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 270

 0.344

10258 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. STOBBA
DANIEL J. STOBBA
10258 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,300 $271,200 G1  0.344 $396,500 

$271,200 Totals  0.344 $396,500 $125,300 
800-0047-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 271

 0.344

10276 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M. KACZKOWSKI
10276 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2424

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,400 $226,300 G1  0.385 $358,700 

$226,300 Totals  0.385 $358,700 $132,400 
800-0048-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 272

 0.385

10308 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. LYDON
WILLIAM P. LYDON
10308 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $232,300 G1  0.381 $364,000 

$232,300 Totals  0.381 $364,000 $131,700 
800-0049-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 273

 0.381

10330 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN ERIKSSON
NEAL C. ERIKSSON
10330 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $234,400 G1  0.390 $367,700 

$234,400 Totals  0.390 $367,700 $133,300 
800-0050-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 274

 0.390

10352 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

COREEN R. KOENIG
10352 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $282,900 G1  0.371 $412,900 

$282,900 Totals  0.371 $412,900 $130,000 
800-0051-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 275

 0.371

8176 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE ROBERT AND ROSE JONES 
REVO
8176 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,700 $261,500 G1  0.438 $403,200 

$261,500 Totals  0.438 $403,200 $141,700 
800-0052-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 276

 0.438

8158 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA HESSELGRAVE
STANLEY HESSELGRAVE
8158 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,200 $269,600 G1  0.361 $397,800 

$269,600 Totals  0.361 $397,800 $128,200 
800-0053-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 277

 0.361

10345 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

JODIE M. RITZOW
RANDY L. RITZOW
10345 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$132,100 $300,700 G1  0.383 $432,800 

$300,700 Totals  0.383 $432,800 $132,100 
800-0054-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 278

 0.383

10323 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

GABRIELLA M. GAULKE
JASON A. GAULKE
10323 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $268,300 G1  0.377 $399,300 

$268,300 Totals  0.377 $399,300 $131,000 
800-0055-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 279

 0.377

10301 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SUNDQUIST
BARBARA A. SUNDQUIST
10301 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $312,300 G1  0.372 $442,500 

$312,300 Totals  0.372 $442,500 $130,200 
800-0056-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 280

 0.372

10275 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

JODI L. PYAWASAY
DANIEL PYAWASAY
10275 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,100 $283,700 G1  0.366 $412,800 

$283,700 Totals  0.366 $412,800 $129,100 
800-0057-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 281

 0.366

10259 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON DONN O & DENISE L - RE
10259 W STEEPLEVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,100 $281,600 G1  0.360 $409,700 

$281,600 Totals  0.360 $409,700 $128,100 
800-0058-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 282

 0.360

10243 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA RAUTH
JAMES J. RAUTH SR
10243 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,400 $235,900 G1  0.402 $371,300 

$235,900 Totals  0.402 $371,300 $135,400 
800-0059-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 283

 0.402

10227 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. MORRIS
AMOS D. MORRIS JR
10227 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $251,500 G1  0.378 $382,700 

$251,500 Totals  0.378 $382,700 $131,200 
800-0060-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 284

 0.378

8235 S Scepter Ln

Acres:Section: 

THE JOEL F GOYETTE AND DEBRA M
8235 S SCEPTER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$134,700 $234,000 G1  0.398 $368,700 

$234,000 Totals  0.398 $368,700 $134,700 
800-0061-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 285

 0.398

8262 S Scepter Ln

Acres:Section: 

RUTH T. BAHR
8262 S SCEPTER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $261,400 G1  0.390 $394,700 

$261,400 Totals  0.390 $394,700 $133,300 
800-0062-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 286

 0.390

8248 S Scepter Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORIE BARBIAN
JEFFREY D. BARBIAN
8248 S SCEPTER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $310,800 G1  0.406 $446,900 

$310,800 Totals  0.406 $446,900 $136,100 
800-0063-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 287

 0.406

8234 S Scepter Ln

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. SCHABOWSKI
8234 S SCEPTER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,600 $261,200 G1  0.363 $389,800 

$261,200 Totals  0.363 $389,800 $128,600 
800-0064-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 288

 0.363

8220 S Scepter Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHARON KLOTZ
GARY P. KLOTZ
8220 S SCEPTER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,800 $231,000 G1  0.456 $375,800 

$231,000 Totals  0.456 $375,800 $144,800 
800-0065-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 289

 0.456

8206 S Scepter Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. HANNA
ADEL Z. HANNA
8206 S SCEPTER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,800 $226,700 G1  0.485 $376,500 

$226,700 Totals  0.485 $376,500 $149,800 
800-0066-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 290

 0.485

10202 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. LONGRIE
10202 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,400 $228,300 G1  0.425 $367,700 

$228,300 Totals  0.425 $367,700 $139,400 
800-0067-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 291

 0.425

10214 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

KARLEE M. KENNON
10214 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$146,000 $269,700 G1  0.463 $415,700 

$269,700 Totals  0.463 $415,700 $146,000 
800-0068-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 292

 0.463

10226 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

IAN CHAMBERLAIN
PEYTON CHAMBERLAIN
10226 W STEEPLEVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2440

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,700 $315,300 G1  0.450 $459,000 

$315,300 Totals  0.450 $459,000 $143,700 
800-0069-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 293

 0.450

10238 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES ANDREW SCHABOWSKI
10238 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2440

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,200 $278,400 G1  0.418 $416,600 

$278,400 Totals  0.418 $416,600 $138,200 
800-0070-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 294

 0.418

10250 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

PISAREK  MICHAEL J & SARAH C 2
10250 W STEEPLEVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2440

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $324,900 G1  0.344 $450,200 

$324,900 Totals  0.344 $450,200 $125,300 
800-0071-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 295

 0.344

8160 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARYN ELLIOT
WILLIAM ELLIOTT
8160 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $254,100 G1  0.344 $379,400 

$254,100 Totals  0.344 $379,400 $125,300 
800-0072-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 296

 0.344

8136 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMILY RESCH
8136 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $242,300 G1  0.344 $367,600 

$242,300 Totals  0.344 $367,600 $125,300 
800-0073-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 297

 0.344

8112 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. SIERSZYNSKI
MARK A. SIERSZYNSKI
8112 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $274,600 G1  0.344 $399,900 

$274,600 Totals  0.344 $399,900 $125,300 
800-0074-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 298

 0.344

8074 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA C. GRUBE
MICHAEL D. GRUBE
8074 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,300 $287,800 G1  0.344 $413,100 

$287,800 Totals  0.344 $413,100 $125,300 
800-0075-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 299

 0.344

8062 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT WEZEK
8062 S STEEPLEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2436

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $295,400 G1  0.344 $420,700 

$295,400 Totals  0.344 $420,700 $125,300 
800-0076-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 300

 0.344

8050 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY LIEGLER
JOSHUA LIEGLER
8050 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $231,000 G1  0.344 $356,300 

$231,000 Totals  0.344 $356,300 $125,300 
800-0077-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 301

 0.344

8038 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER E. TISCHER
DAVID R. DRIES
8038 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $252,000 G1  0.341 $376,800 

$252,000 Totals  0.341 $376,800 $124,800 
800-0078-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 302

 0.341

8026 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON KURDZIEL
JOHN KURDZIEL
8026 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,800 $231,000 G1  0.387 $363,800 

$231,000 Totals  0.387 $363,800 $132,800 
800-0079-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 303

 0.387

8014 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA M. MAIKE
ANDREW MAIKE
8014 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,800 $217,600 G1  0.473 $365,400 

$217,600 Totals  0.473 $365,400 $147,800 
800-0080-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 304

 0.473

8002 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA GILLMAN
TODD GILLMAN
8002 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,700 $331,600 G1  0.427 $471,300 

$331,600 Totals  0.427 $471,300 $139,700 
800-0081-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 305

 0.427

8007 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRUSKO FRANK J - REVOCABLE TRU
8007 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$151,200 $266,300 G1  0.493 $417,500 

$266,300 Totals  0.493 $417,500 $151,200 
800-0082-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 306

 0.493

8031 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON LANGE
JACK R. LANGE
8031 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $239,700 G1  0.343 $364,800 

$239,700 Totals  0.343 $364,800 $125,100 
800-0083-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 307

 0.343

8043 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

FILIZ EVRARD
RICHARD M. EVRARD
8043 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $302,400 G1  0.343 $427,500 

$302,400 Totals  0.343 $427,500 $125,100 
800-0084-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 308

 0.343

8055 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

GWYNETH GODBOUT
PAUL GODBOUT
8055 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $260,400 G1  0.343 $385,500 

$260,400 Totals  0.343 $385,500 $125,100 
800-0085-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 309

 0.343

8067 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. LUBCKE
8067 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $259,400 G1  0.343 $384,500 

$259,400 Totals  0.343 $384,500 $125,100 
800-0086-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 310

 0.343

8079 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY P. LEWANDOWSKI
KENNETH J. LEWANDOWSKI
8079 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $260,400 G1  0.343 $385,500 

$260,400 Totals  0.343 $385,500 $125,100 
800-0087-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 311

 0.343

8111 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

NORA HEIDEINGSFELD
WAYNE R. HEIDINGSFELD
8111 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $270,400 G1  0.343 $395,500 

$270,400 Totals  0.343 $395,500 $125,100 
800-0088-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 312

 0.343

8137 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD REUTER
JAYNE REUTER
8137 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$125,100 $240,200 G1  0.343 $365,300 

$240,200 Totals  0.343 $365,300 $125,100 
800-0089-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 313

 0.343

8163 S Steeple View Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALAN HASLER
8163 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $309,200 G1  0.372 $439,400 

$309,200 Totals  0.372 $439,400 $130,200 
800-0090-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 314

 0.372

10356 W Steeple View Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE R. DUNCAN
DAVID D. DUNCAN
10356 W STEEPLE VIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $209,300 G1  0.308 $328,300 

$209,300 Totals  0.308 $328,300 $119,000 
800-0091-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 315

 0.308

8122 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR A. REINHARDT
8122 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $229,700 G1  0.342 $354,600 

$229,700 Totals  0.342 $354,600 $124,900 
800-0092-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 316

 0.342

8104 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEWANDOWSKI  MICHAEL D 
REVOCAB
8104 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2432

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $225,400 G1  0.342 $350,300 

$225,400 Totals  0.342 $350,300 $124,900 
800-0093-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 317

 0.342

8080 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. SOPOLINSKI
8080 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $244,100 G1  0.342 $369,000 

$244,100 Totals  0.342 $369,000 $124,900 
800-0094-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 318

 0.342

8066 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE SCHWARTZ
GREGORY SCHWARTZ
8066 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $218,700 G1  0.342 $343,600 

$218,700 Totals  0.342 $343,600 $124,900 
800-0095-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 319

 0.342

8052 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER C. MOELLER
8052 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$124,900 $221,900 G1  0.342 $346,800 

$221,900 Totals  0.342 $346,800 $124,900 
800-0096-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 320

 0.342

8038 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. SCHALLHORN
GARY J. SCHALLHORN
8038 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,900 $259,500 G1  0.528 $413,400 

$259,500 Totals  0.528 $413,400 $153,900 
800-0097-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 3 LOT 321

 0.528

8024 S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. RANGEL
PAUL A. RANGEL
8024 S CHAPEL HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,500 $298,100 G1  0.477 $446,600 

$298,100 Totals  0.477 $446,600 $148,500 
800-0098-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 322

 0.477

10246 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY KULIS
W205 S8191 PASADENA DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,800 $317,400 G1  0.473 $465,200 

$317,400 Totals  0.473 $465,200 $147,800 
800-0099-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 323

 0.473

10232 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEV KLINESCHMIDT
KIM REED
10234 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,900 $323,900 G1  0.468 $470,800 

$323,900 Totals  0.468 $470,800 $146,900 
800-0100-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 324

 0.468

10218 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. SINTKOWSKI
7347 W WIND LAKE RD
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,600 $314,400 G1  0.540 $469,000 

$314,400 Totals  0.540 $469,000 $154,600 
800-0101-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 325

 0.540

7975 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN KILPS
12375 W HOLMES AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-3038

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.150 $0 

$0 Totals  1.150 $0 $0 
800-0102-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 326

 1.150

S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$161,200 $344,400 G1  0.667 $505,600 

$344,400 Totals  0.667 $505,600 $161,200 
800-0103-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 327

 0.667

7984 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE REVIE
CHARLES REVIE
8869 GREENHILL LN
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,400 $305,400 G1  0.431 $445,800 

$305,400 Totals  0.431 $445,800 $140,400 
800-0104-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 328

 0.431

7972 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEDHAT RIZK REAL ESTATE  LLC
2975 FOREST VIEW CIR
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,800 $292,600 G1  0.496 $444,400 

$292,600 Totals  0.496 $444,400 $151,800 
800-0105-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 329

 0.496

7964 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL N. KRUEGER
1069 PLAT RD
HUBERTUS  WI 53033

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $315,800 G1  0.381 $447,500 

$315,800 Totals  0.381 $447,500 $131,700 
800-0106-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 LOT 330

 0.381

7956 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

7956-7958 S SCEPTER DRIVE  LLC
7956 S SCEPTER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$22,500 $0 G1  0.152 $22,500 

$0 Totals  0.152 $22,500 $22,500 
800-0107-000

MISSION HILLS SOUTH ADDN NO 4 OUTLOT 4

 0.152

7956 S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

7956-7958 S SCEPTER DRIVE  LLC
7956 S SCEPTER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,600 $198,900 G1  1.831 $295,500 

$198,900 Totals  1.831 $295,500 $96,600 
800-9971-000

N 290 FT OF E 375 FT OF NW QUAR 17 5 21 EXC E 
100 FT

 1.831

7911 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

ALEJANDRO A. CUEVAS
7911 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.610 $0 

$0 Totals  6.610 $0 $0 
800-9972-005

THAT PART OF NW 17 5 21 AS DESC IN DOC 4840275

 6.610

S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 896 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$180,600 $0 G1  1.151 $180,600 

$0 Totals  1.151 $180,600 $180,600 
800-9972-008

COM 290 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 17 5 21 TH W 375 
FT N 290 F

 1.151

S Scepter Dr

Acres:Section: 

MACKENZIE SQUARE CONDOS  LLC
C/O PROSPECT MANAGEMENT CO
5645 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE, WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$351,200 $80,800 G2  2.414 $432,000 

$80,800 Totals  2.414 $432,000 $351,200 
800-9973-000

COM IN E LI 350 FT S OF NE COR NW 17 5 21 TH W 
375 FT S

 2.414

7973 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

TOMICHI  LLC
10149 S 13TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-5523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $351,300 G1  0.978 $457,800 

$351,300 Totals  0.978 $457,800 $106,500 
800-9974-000

COM IN E LI 740.50 FT S OF NE COR NW 17 5 21 TH 
W 375

 0.978

7977 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

TOMICHI  LLC
10149 S 13TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-5523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$197,200 $214,100 G1  5.090 $411,300 

$214,100 Totals  5.090 $411,300 $197,200 
800-9975-000

COM IN E LI 1449.50 FT N OF SE COR & 55 FT W OF 
E LI OF

 5.090

8041 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

KAISHIAN JOHN & MARYLYN - REV 
7731 FREELAND CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,100 $513,600 G1  3.340 $664,700 
$600 $0 G4  1.750 $600 

$513,600 Totals  5.090 $665,300 $151,700 

800-9976-000

COM IN E LI 1149.50 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 17 5 21 
TH N

 5.090

8081 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

AWE. DONALD LEE & PAULA REVTRU
8081 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2403

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,700 $210,000 G1  5.090 $377,700 

$210,000 Totals  5.090 $377,700 $167,700 
800-9977-000

COM IN E LI 849.50 FT N OF SE COR & 55 FT W OF E 
LI OF

 5.090

8135 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

MUNDO LANDSCAPING  LLC
W138 S7122 SHERWOOD CIR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,800 $422,700 G1  0.727 $506,500 

$422,700 Totals  0.727 $506,500 $83,800 
800-9978-000

COM IN E LI 638.50 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 17 5 21 
TH W

 0.727

8171 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE CLARK
DOUGLAS CLARK
8173 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$83,800 $309,200 G1  0.727 $393,000 

$309,200 Totals  0.727 $393,000 $83,800 
800-9979-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2577 NW 17 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.727

8209 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. SCHABOWSKI
8209 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,600 $256,100 G1  0.644 $337,700 

$256,100 Totals  0.644 $337,700 $81,600 
800-9979-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2577 NW 17 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.644

8231 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE E. SAUER
8233 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,400 $217,000 G1  2.249 $316,400 

$217,000 Totals  2.249 $316,400 $99,400 
800-9980-001

S 245 FT OF E 500 FT OF NW 17 5 21 EXC ELY 100 FT 
FOR

 2.249

8261 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A. PANKOWSKI
7440 W WOODBURY CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,100 $451,200 G1  0.475 $599,300 

$451,200 Totals  0.475 $599,300 $148,100 
800-9982-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3547 NW 17 5 21 LOT 1

 0.475

10330 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

GBS4  LLC
706 WINCHESTER PASS
COLGATE  WI 53017

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,200 $353,100 G1  0.470 $500,300 

$353,100 Totals  0.470 $500,300 $147,200 
800-9982-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3547 NW 17 5 21 LOT 2

 0.470

10314 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN FRIESE
HORST FRIESE
940 SPY GLASS HILL
WATERFORD  WI 53185-3995

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,300 $460,300 G1  0.459 $605,600 

$460,300 Totals  0.459 $605,600 $145,300 
800-9982-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3547 NW 17 5 21 LOT 3

 0.459

10300 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRAD KNEZEVICH
10302 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.760 $0 

$0 Totals  1.760 $0 $0 
800-9982-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3547 NW 17 5 21 LOT 4

 1.760

S Chapel Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$149,500 $243,700 G1  0.483 $393,200 

$243,700 Totals  0.483 $393,200 $149,500 
800-9983-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 586 NW 17 5 21 LOT 1

 0.483

10530 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SARAH A. CRAIG
MARTIN J. CRAIG
10530 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,500 $354,300 G1  0.483 $503,800 

$354,300 Totals  0.483 $503,800 $149,500 
800-9984-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 586 NW 17 5 21 LOT 2

 0.483

10520 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA K. JAHIMIAK-FILTER
ERIC E. FILTER
10520 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,500 $281,200 G1  0.483 $430,700 

$281,200 Totals  0.483 $430,700 $149,500 
800-9985-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 785.61 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC WIT

 0.483

10550 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. CONNOR
RICHARD S. GOULD JR
10550 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,500 $247,400 G1  0.483 $396,900 

$247,400 Totals  0.483 $396,900 $149,500 
800-9986-001

COM ON E LI ST MARTINS RD 665.61 FT SELY OF 
ITS

 0.483

10570 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CANDACE L. JARDAS
10570 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,800 $246,600 G1  0.659 $407,400 

$246,600 Totals  0.659 $407,400 $160,800 
800-9987-001

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 501.61 FT S 46D E OF ITS 
INTERSEC

 0.659

10610 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

WIZA CELESTE ROSE - REV LIV TR
10610 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,800 $187,500 G1  0.603 $345,300 

$187,500 Totals  0.603 $345,300 $157,800 
800-9988-001

COM CEN LI ST MARTINS RD 351.61 FT S 46D E OF 
ITS

 0.603

10652 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. MEIER
10652 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$27,900 $0 G1  0.064 $27,900 

$0 Totals  0.064 $27,900 $27,900 
800-9989-000

COM IN W LI 988.14 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 17 5 21 
TH N

 0.064

10791 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE J. STIEMKE
DOMINIC J. MANDELLA
10811 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,700 $270,700 G1  0.873 $403,400 

$270,700 Totals  0.873 $403,400 $132,700 
800-9990-001

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 100 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC

 0.873

10651 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. CAMPION
CAMPION JOHN
10651 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,800 $202,400 G1  0.866 $358,200 

$202,400 Totals  0.866 $358,200 $155,800 
800-9994-000

COM 800 FT E & 45 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 17 5 21 
TH N 46D

 0.866

10551 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. YORK
10551 ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,800 $238,300 G1  0.866 $394,100 

$238,300 Totals  0.866 $394,100 $155,800 
800-9995-000

COM 800 FT E & 45 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 17 5 21 
TH N 46D

 0.866

10541 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANICE S. YORK
10541 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,800 $127,400 G1  0.433 $276,200 

$127,400 Totals  0.433 $276,200 $148,800 
800-9996-000

COM 800 FT E & 45 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 17 5 21 
TH N 46D

 0.433

10523 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN SMITH
JOSEPH SMITH
10523 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,800 $276,200 G1  0.433 $425,000 

$276,200 Totals  0.433 $425,000 $148,800 
800-9997-000

COM 800 FT E & 45 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 17 5 21 
TH N 46D

 0.433

10515 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN K. STANIS
KENNETH W. STANIS
10515 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,100 $52,100 G1  0.716 $227,200 

$52,100 Totals  0.716 $227,200 $175,100 
800-9998-000

COM CEN ST MARTINS RD 45 FT N OF S LI OF NW 
17 5 21 TH

 0.716

10501 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY RUDERSDORF
JORDAN RICHARDSON
10501 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2317

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$237,800 $813,400 G1  4.499 $1,051,200 

$813,400 Totals  4.499 $1,051,200 $237,800 
800-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8777, NW 1/4

 4.499

10475 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

RITA M. SCHLECK
JOHN P. SCHLECK
10475 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$156,400 $105,200 G1  2.922 $261,600 

$105,200 Totals  2.922 $261,600 $156,400 
800-9999-002

LOT 2 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8777, DATED 
2/29/2016,

 2.922

10609 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAYLEIGH AVELLO
10609 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2319

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,200 $245,200 G1  1.667 $389,400 

$245,200 Totals  1.667 $389,400 $144,200 
800-9999-003

CERIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8777, N/W 14

 1.667

10629 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN L. SINNER
MARK A. SINNER
10629 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,500 $116,200 G1  0.918 $250,700 

$116,200 Totals  0.918 $250,700 $134,500 
800-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8777, NW 1/4

 0.918

10631 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. KESKE
10631 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $230,300 G1  0.126 $271,500 

$230,300 Totals  0.126 $271,500 $41,200 
801-0001-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 1

 0.126

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

JOAN C. BRUSO
JAMES R. BRUSO
4482 FIRETHORNE DR
MURRELLS INLET  SC 29576

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $232,900 G1  0.129 $275,000 

$232,900 Totals  0.129 $275,000 $42,100 
801-0002-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 2

 0.129

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. BOEHM
9302 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,800 $240,000 G1  0.131 $282,800 

$240,000 Totals  0.131 $282,800 $42,800 
801-0003-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 3

 0.131

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

AIPING GU
WILLA W. TSAO
9302 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $230,300 G1  0.126 $271,500 

$230,300 Totals  0.126 $271,500 $41,200 
801-0004-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 4

 0.126

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH C. KUBENIK
9302 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,200 $233,100 G1  0.126 $274,300 

$233,100 Totals  0.126 $274,300 $41,200 
801-0005-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 5

 0.126

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES D. RADISH
9302 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $240,000 G1  0.129 $282,100 

$240,000 Totals  0.129 $282,100 $42,100 
801-0006-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 6

 0.129

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA R. LUNA
ALEXIS RIVERA
9302 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,800 $237,400 G1  0.131 $280,200 

$237,400 Totals  0.131 $280,200 $42,800 
801-0007-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 7

 0.131

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MCGILLIVRAY
GREG MCGILLIVRAY
9302 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $230,300 G1  0.126 $271,500 

$230,300 Totals  0.126 $271,500 $41,200 
801-0008-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 8

 0.126

9302 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. RICHARDSON
9302 W LOOMIS RD #8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $219,200 G1  0.123 $259,400 

$219,200 Totals  0.123 $259,400 $40,200 
801-0009-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 1

 0.123

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

CORY J. CHVILICEK
9312 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $221,600 G1  0.126 $262,800 

$221,600 Totals  0.126 $262,800 $41,200 
801-0010-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 2

 0.126

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS KOSMOSKI
9312 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,100 $228,700 G1  0.135 $272,800 

$228,700 Totals  0.135 $272,800 $44,100 
801-0011-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 3 & BLDG 2 GAR 13

 0.135

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. SWENSON
9312 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,200 $219,200 G1  0.123 $259,400 

$219,200 Totals  0.123 $259,400 $40,200 
801-0012-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 4

 0.123

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH NICHOLS
9312 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $219,200 G1  0.123 $259,400 

$219,200 Totals  0.123 $259,400 $40,200 
801-0013-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 5

 0.123

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

ALEC BARRETTSMITH
9312 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,100 $228,700 G1  0.135 $272,800 

$228,700 Totals  0.135 $272,800 $44,100 
801-0014-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 6 AND BLDG 2 GAR 10

 0.135

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

KIHOKO RUIZ
9312 W LOOMIS RD #6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,500 $224,200 G1  0.130 $266,700 

$224,200 Totals  0.130 $266,700 $42,500 
801-0015-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 7

 0.130

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. AMIDON
9312 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $219,200 G1  0.123 $259,400 

$219,200 Totals  0.123 $259,400 $40,200 
801-0016-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 8

 0.123

9312 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

KAYLEE N. GRUBE
9312 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $166,800 G1  0.123 $207,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.123 $207,000 $40,200 
801-0017-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 1

 0.123

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

DENISE M. NEUMANN
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $164,300 G1  0.121 $203,800 

$164,300 Totals  0.121 $203,800 $39,500 
801-0018-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 2

 0.121

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER MATHE
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$42,100 $169,000 G1  0.129 $211,100 

$169,000 Totals  0.129 $211,100 $42,100 
801-0019-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 3

 0.129

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

ALETA HEJDAK
FRANK J. HEJDAK
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $169,400 G1  0.123 $209,600 

$169,400 Totals  0.123 $209,600 $40,200 
801-0020-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 4

 0.123

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA STASZAK
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $166,800 G1  0.123 $207,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.123 $207,000 $40,200 
801-0021-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 5

 0.123

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

BAILEY CONNELL
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $169,000 G1  0.129 $211,100 

$169,000 Totals  0.129 $211,100 $42,100 
801-0022-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 6

 0.129

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

MALTI SHUKLA
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $164,300 G1  0.121 $203,800 

$164,300 Totals  0.121 $203,800 $39,500 
801-0023-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 7

 0.121

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. BAKER
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $169,400 G1  0.127 $210,900 

$169,400 Totals  0.127 $210,900 $41,500 
801-0024-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 8

 0.127

9322 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE A. KONKOL
9322 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8232

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $166,800 G1  0.123 $207,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.123 $207,000 $40,200 
801-0025-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 1

 0.123

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. MILLER
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$40,800 $166,900 G1  0.125 $207,700 

$166,900 Totals  0.125 $207,700 $40,800 
801-0026-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 2

 0.125

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. BLOCK
KURT L. BLOCK
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $169,000 G1  0.125 $209,800 

$169,000 Totals  0.125 $209,800 $40,800 
801-0027-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 3

 0.125

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. MIELKE
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $166,800 G1  0.123 $207,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.123 $207,000 $40,200 
801-0028-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 4

 0.123

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

RENEE MALECKE
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $166,800 G1  0.123 $207,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.123 $207,000 $40,200 
801-0029-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 5

 0.123

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

NAYDENE OLSON
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $171,600 G1  0.129 $213,700 

$171,600 Totals  0.129 $213,700 $42,100 
801-0030-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 6

 0.129

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH E. KLATT
SALLY M. KLATT
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $164,300 G1  0.121 $203,800 

$164,300 Totals  0.121 $203,800 $39,500 
801-0031-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 7

 0.121

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. ROONEY
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $169,400 G1  0.127 $210,900 

$169,400 Totals  0.127 $210,900 $41,500 
801-0032-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 8 
UNIT 8

 0.127

9374 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN WINNEN
9374 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$67,600 $227,600 G1  0.207 $295,200 

$227,600 Totals  0.207 $295,200 $67,600 
801-0033-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 9

 0.207

9380 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E. WALTON JR
MAUREEN WALTON
9380 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $166,800 G1  0.123 $207,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.123 $207,000 $40,200 
801-0034-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 1

 0.123

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. SARYAN ET AL
3714 W VOGEL AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53221-2519

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $169,000 G1  0.121 $208,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.121 $208,500 $39,500 
801-0035-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 2

 0.121

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. GOEBEL
1636 S 168TH ST
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-1314

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $164,300 G1  0.125 $205,100 

$164,300 Totals  0.125 $205,100 $40,800 
801-0036-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 3

 0.125

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

BOGDAN VITAS
9390 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $169,400 G1  0.127 $210,900 

$169,400 Totals  0.127 $210,900 $41,500 
801-0037-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 4

 0.127

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

NEXT GEN PARTNERS 1.0 LLC
S75 W20437 FIELD DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-7400

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $166,800 G1  0.123 $207,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.123 $207,000 $40,200 
801-0038-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 5

 0.123

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. BAUCH
9390 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $164,300 G1  0.125 $205,100 

$164,300 Totals  0.125 $205,100 $40,800 
801-0039-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 6

 0.125

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  BENKOWSKI  COLLEEN A
BENKOWSKI COLLEEN A - REV TRUS
9390 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$40,800 $171,600 G1  0.125 $212,400 

$171,600 Totals  0.125 $212,400 $40,800 
801-0040-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 7

 0.125

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. STONE
THOMAS R. STONE
9390 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $166,800 G1  0.127 $208,300 

$166,800 Totals  0.127 $208,300 $41,500 
801-0041-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM NE 17 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 8

 0.127

9390 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. LEISTIKOW
9390 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $169,800 G1  0.123 $210,000 

$169,800 Totals  0.123 $210,000 $40,200 
801-0042-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 1 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

THADDEUS GOGGINS
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $167,100 G1  0.121 $206,600 

$167,100 Totals  0.121 $206,600 $39,500 
801-0043-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 2 NE 17 5 21

 0.121

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

BLAKE RENFRO
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $173,900 G1  0.129 $216,000 

$173,900 Totals  0.129 $216,000 $42,100 
801-0044-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 3 NE 17 5 21

 0.129

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

PIERSON  SHARON K  L/E 
CRAIG EDLER
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $172,400 G1  0.127 $213,900 

$172,400 Totals  0.127 $213,900 $41,500 
801-0045-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 4 NE 17 5 21

 0.127

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

MUSTAFA S. TAISIR
MAZEN TAISIR MUSTAFA
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $171,300 G1  0.127 $212,800 

$171,300 Totals  0.127 $212,800 $41,500 
801-0046-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.127

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. RAUSCHENBERGER
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,800 $172,800 G1  0.125 $213,600 

$172,800 Totals  0.125 $213,600 $40,800 
801-0047-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 6 NE 17 5 21

 0.125

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE ZGOLA
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $170,100 G1  0.125 $210,900 

$170,100 Totals  0.125 $210,900 $40,800 
801-0048-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 7 NE 17 5 21

 0.125

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPHINE E. NEFF
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $171,300 G1  0.127 $212,800 

$171,300 Totals  0.127 $212,800 $41,500 
801-0049-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 1 
BLDG 6 UNIT 8 NE 17 5 21

 0.127

9354 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. FAEHLING
9354 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8244

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $221,300 G1  0.126 $262,500 

$221,300 Totals  0.126 $262,500 $41,200 
801-0050-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 1 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE K. LIEDERBACH
GREGG T. LIEDERBACH
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,400 $226,400 G1  0.133 $269,800 

$226,400 Totals  0.133 $269,800 $43,400 
801-0051-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 2 NE 17 5 21

 0.133

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA KASTEN
DOMINIC KASTEN
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,100 $226,400 G1  0.135 $270,500 

$226,400 Totals  0.135 $270,500 $44,100 
801-0052-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 3 NE 17 5 21

 0.135

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY STRELKA
ADAM STRELKA
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $221,300 G1  0.126 $262,500 

$221,300 Totals  0.126 $262,500 $41,200 
801-0053-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 4 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. CINCOTTA
MICHAEL T. CINCOTTA
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,200 $221,300 G1  0.126 $262,500 

$221,300 Totals  0.126 $262,500 $41,200 
801-0054-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.129

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

LANNIE M. KLEINSCHMIDT
JOHN I. KLEINSCHMIDT
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $225,000 G1  0.129 $267,100 

$225,000 Totals  0.129 $267,100 $42,100 
801-0055-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 6 NE 17 5 21

 0.129

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

ALEC ROUGHT
HALEY ROUGHT
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,100 $229,700 G1  0.135 $273,800 

$229,700 Totals  0.135 $273,800 $44,100 
801-0056-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 7 NE 17 5 21

 0.135

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

VICKY HABECK
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $222,500 G1  0.126 $263,700 

$222,500 Totals  0.126 $263,700 $41,200 
801-0057-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 4 UNIT 8 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9332 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

JOLYSSA KOTARAK
9332 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $221,300 G1  0.126 $262,500 

$221,300 Totals  0.126 $262,500 $41,200 
801-0058-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 1 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY D. MICHALAK
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,800 $226,200 G1  0.131 $269,000 

$226,200 Totals  0.131 $269,000 $42,800 
801-0059-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 2 NE 17 5 21

 0.131

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA L. SPEHERT
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,400 $226,400 G1  0.133 $269,800 

$226,400 Totals  0.133 $269,800 $43,400 
801-0060-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 3 NE 17 5 21

 0.133

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

MARSHA VILA
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,200 $221,300 G1  0.126 $262,500 

$221,300 Totals  0.126 $262,500 $41,200 
801-0061-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 4 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. RAY
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $221,300 G1  0.126 $262,500 

$221,300 Totals  0.126 $262,500 $41,200 
801-0062-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. SWENDROWSKI
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $223,800 G1  0.129 $265,900 

$223,800 Totals  0.129 $265,900 $42,100 
801-0063-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 6 NE 17 5 21

 0.129

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

LYNDSEY M. LISOWSKI
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,100 $229,700 G1  0.135 $273,800 

$229,700 Totals  0.135 $273,800 $44,100 
801-0064-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 7 NE 17 5 21

 0.135

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

SADIE R. ULLAND
JOSHUA R. STEINEGGER
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,500 $223,900 G1  0.130 $266,400 

$223,900 Totals  0.130 $266,400 $42,500 
801-0065-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 2 
BLDG 7 UNIT 8 NE 17 5 21

 0.130

9364 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

IRENA KRZYKALSKI
EDWARD S. KRZYKALSKI
9364 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $214,700 G1  0.126 $255,900 

$214,700 Totals  0.126 $255,900 $41,200 
801-0066-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 1 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

RUBEN E. SEEGERT
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,100 $242,500 G1  0.135 $286,600 

$242,500 Totals  0.135 $286,600 $44,100 
801-0067-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 2 NE 17 5 21

 0.135

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

FAGAN MARY L - 2002 TRUST
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,400 $226,300 G1  0.133 $269,700 

$226,300 Totals  0.133 $269,700 $43,400 
801-0068-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 3 NE 17 5 21

 0.133

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH R. COZZA
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $214,700 G1  0.126 $255,900 

$214,700 Totals  0.126 $255,900 $41,200 
801-0069-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 4 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN F. SELL
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $214,700 G1  0.126 $255,900 

$214,700 Totals  0.126 $255,900 $41,200 
801-0070-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. COOPER
ENDEJAN JOHN H REVOC LIVNG 
TRU
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $223,600 G1  0.129 $265,700 

$223,600 Totals  0.129 $265,700 $42,100 
801-0071-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 6 NE 17 5 21

 0.129

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE LANIGAN
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,800 $239,800 G1  0.131 $282,600 

$239,800 Totals  0.131 $282,600 $42,800 
801-0072-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 7 NE 17 5 21

 0.131

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. TALLAR
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $214,700 G1  0.126 $255,900 

$214,700 Totals  0.126 $255,900 $41,200 
801-0073-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 11 UNIT 8 NE 17 5 21

 0.126

9410 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. KALLAS
GREGORY R. KALLAS
9410 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8295

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $175,000 G1  0.123 $215,200 

$175,000 Totals  0.123 $215,200 $40,200 
801-0074-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 1 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. ZAWADA
9420 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$39,500 $175,300 G1  0.121 $214,800 

$175,300 Totals  0.121 $214,800 $39,500 
801-0075-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 2 NE 17 5 21

 0.121

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

NIEZGODA JEFFREY & KATHLEEN - 
5910 GLEN HAVEN DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129-1520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $179,400 G1  0.125 $220,200 

$179,400 Totals  0.125 $220,200 $40,800 
801-0076-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.125

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

CAREY JAMES M & EULAINE L JT R
9420 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $192,900 G1  0.123 $233,100 

$192,900 Totals  0.123 $233,100 $40,200 
801-0077-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 4 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH R. SALAS
9420 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $177,800 G1  0.123 $218,000 

$177,800 Totals  0.123 $218,000 $40,200 
801-0078-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

RUIZHI LINAG
WADE M. GROVE
9420 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $182,100 G1  0.125 $222,900 

$182,100 Totals  0.125 $222,900 $40,800 
801-0079-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 6 NE 17 5 21

 0.125

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

GEORGETTE K. STAMM
9420 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $174,800 G1  0.121 $214,300 

$174,800 Totals  0.121 $214,300 $39,500 
801-0080-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 7 NE 17 5 21

 0.121

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

ORLEANE MLODZIKOWSKI
9420 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $191,700 G1  0.123 $231,900 

$191,700 Totals  0.123 $231,900 $40,200 
801-0081-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 12 UNIT 8 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9420 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. TORKE
9420 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,200 $173,300 G1  0.123 $213,500 

$173,300 Totals  0.123 $213,500 $40,200 
801-0082-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 1 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

SATHYAPRIYA KRISHNASAMY
VENKATESH K. RAJAKRISHNAN
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $173,600 G1  0.121 $213,100 

$173,600 Totals  0.121 $213,100 $39,500 
801-0083-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 2 NE 17 5 21

 0.121

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JANET A. THERIAULT
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $177,600 G1  0.125 $218,400 

$177,600 Totals  0.125 $218,400 $40,800 
801-0084-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 3 NE 17 5 21

 0.125

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

MARGARITA SIKORA
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $191,000 G1  0.123 $231,200 

$191,000 Totals  0.123 $231,200 $40,200 
801-0085-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 4 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

KARRI J. WIELAND
JOY E. KUCHE
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $192,500 G1  0.127 $234,000 

$192,500 Totals  0.127 $234,000 $41,500 
801-0086-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.127

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

NEETU JAITLY
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $180,300 G1  0.129 $222,400 

$180,300 Totals  0.129 $222,400 $42,100 
801-0087-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 6 NE 17 5 21

 0.129

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

LORI K. CASWELL
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $173,000 G1  0.121 $212,500 

$173,000 Totals  0.121 $212,500 $39,500 
801-0088-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 7 NE 17 5 21

 0.121

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. ERB
BRET D. GAGLIANO
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,200 $189,800 G1  0.123 $230,000 

$189,800 Totals  0.123 $230,000 $40,200 
801-0089-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 13 UNIT 8 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9436 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

RICHTER  JOHN & SUSAN 
REVOCABL
9436 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $173,000 G1  0.123 $213,200 

$173,000 Totals  0.123 $213,200 $40,200 
801-0090-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 1 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

JOVANA KURIDZA
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$39,500 $171,100 G1  0.121 $210,600 

$171,100 Totals  0.121 $210,600 $39,500 
801-0091-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 2 NE 17 5 21

 0.121

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN SELLERS
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,800 $171,100 G1  0.125 $211,900 

$171,100 Totals  0.125 $211,900 $40,800 
801-0092-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 3 NE 17 5 21

 0.125

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

RUTH A. MOROZ
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $173,300 G1  0.123 $213,500 

$173,300 Totals  0.123 $213,500 $40,200 
801-0093-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 4 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. BROWNSON
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,500 $177,900 G1  0.127 $219,400 

$177,900 Totals  0.127 $219,400 $41,500 
801-0094-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 5 NE 17 5 21

 0.127

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

BISCOE FAMILY TRUST DATED 1/18
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $177,300 G1  0.129 $219,400 

$177,300 Totals  0.129 $219,400 $42,100 
801-0095-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 6 NE 17 5 21

 0.129

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J. TAMER
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$39,500 $174,600 G1  0.121 $214,100 

$174,600 Totals  0.121 $214,100 $39,500 
801-0096-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 7 NE 17 5 21

 0.121

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG T. WEED
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$40,200 $175,200 G1  0.123 $215,400 

$175,200 Totals  0.123 $215,400 $40,200 
801-0097-000

EVAN'S POND CONDOMINIUM EXPANSION NO 3 
BLDG 14 UNIT 8 NE 17 5 21

 0.123

9448 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. FABER
9448 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8291

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $229,300 G1  0.126 $270,500 

$229,300 Totals  0.126 $270,500 $41,200 
801-0098-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 1

 0.126

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 1

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN I. DROUILLARD
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 1
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,100 $189,400 G1  0.129 $231,500 

$189,400 Totals  0.129 $231,500 $42,100 
801-0099-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 2

 0.129

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

DELANEY BOZEC
JOSEPH FRANECKI
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 2
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,800 $230,600 G1  0.131 $273,400 

$230,600 Totals  0.131 $273,400 $42,800 
801-0100-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 3

 0.131

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 3

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL GOUGH
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 3
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $228,000 G1  0.126 $269,200 

$228,000 Totals  0.126 $269,200 $41,200 
801-0101-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 4

 0.126

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 4

Acres:Section: 

JOANNA M. TENAGLIA
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 4
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $228,000 G1  0.126 $269,200 

$228,000 Totals  0.126 $269,200 $41,200 
801-0102-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 5

 0.126

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 5

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET ERB
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$42,100 $230,600 G1  0.129 $272,700 

$230,600 Totals  0.129 $272,700 $42,100 
801-0103-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 6

 0.129

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 6

Acres:Section: 

MACIEJEWSKI REVOCABLE TRUST
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 6
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,800 $233,900 G1  0.131 $276,700 

$233,900 Totals  0.131 $276,700 $42,800 
801-0104-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 7

 0.131

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 7

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANI L. EBERLE
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 7
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,200 $228,000 G1  0.126 $269,200 

$228,000 Totals  0.126 $269,200 $41,200 
801-0105-000

EVAN'S POND CONDO ADDN NO 4 NE 17 5 21 BLDG 
5 UNIT 8

 0.126

9342 W Loomis Rd Unit 8

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS JOHNSON
9342 W LOOMIS RD UNIT 8
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,896,900 $14,441,000 G2  33.470 $16,337,900 

$14,441,000 Totals  33.470 $16,337,900 $1,896,900 
801-9977-001

NE ONE QUAR OF NE 17 5 21 EXC PT LYING SELY 
OF NWLY LI

 33.470

9200 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

AURORA HEALTH CARE METRO  INC
750 W VIRGINIA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  3.560 $0 

$0 Totals  3.560 $0 $0 
801-9979-000

COM NW COR OF NE 17 5 21 TH E 872.52 FT SWLY 
186.78 FT

 3.560

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN STATE OF
819 N 6 ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$12,800 $0 G5  3.550 $12,800 

$0 Totals  3.550 $12,800 $12,800 
801-9980-000

COM 185 FT S & 60 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 17 5 21 
TH E

 3.550

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

NABIL R. ALFAHEL
ATTN NABIL ALFAHEL
7010 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.890 $0 

$0 Totals  4.890 $0 $0 
801-9981-001

CSM NO 5913 NE 17 5 21 PARCEL 1

 4.890

8050 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRI COUNTY BAPTIST CHURCH
C/O PASTOR CLAYTON JONES
8040 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$63,200 $0 G5  17.560 $63,200 

$0 Totals  17.560 $63,200 $63,200 
801-9981-002

CSM NO 5913 NE 17 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 17.560

7970 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

CLASSIC REALTY OF WEST ALLIS  
C/O NABIL R. ALFAHEL
ATTN NABIL ALFAHEL
7010 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS, WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,300 $219,900 G1  2.000 $320,200 

$219,900 Totals  2.000 $320,200 $100,300 
801-9982-000

COM 1404.25 FT N OF SW COR & 530.652 FT E OF W 
LI OF NE

 2.000

8052 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

CARL E. BUCKNER
8052 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,700 $187,200 G1  4.000 $300,900 

$187,200 Totals  4.000 $300,900 $113,700 
801-9983-000

COM 1404.25 FT N OF SW COR & 795.978 FT E OF W 
LI OF NE

 4.000

8054 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURENCE HENDRICKSON
8054 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  2.000 $0 $0 
801-9984-000

N 200 FT OF S 1404.25 FT OF E 435 FT OF W HALF 
OF NE 17

 2.000

S Lovers Lane Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  2.000 $0 $0 
801-9985-000

W 435 FT OF E 870 FT OF N 200 FT OF S 1404.25 FT 
OF W

 2.000

S Lovers Lane Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  11.030 $0 

$0 Totals  11.030 $0 $0 
801-9986-000

N 534.25 FT OF S 1404.25 FT OF W HALF OF NE 17 5 
21 EXC

 11.030

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.460 $0 

$0 Totals  6.460 $0 $0 
801-9987-000

N 230 FT OF S 870 FT OF W HALF OF NE 17 5 21 EXC 
W 100

 6.460

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,900 $276,800 G1  4.630 $374,700 

$276,800 Totals  4.630 $374,700 $97,900 
801-9988-003

CSM NO 5164 NE 17 5 21 PARCEL 1 & OUTLOT 1

 4.630

8210 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. STEWART
JAMES M. MUDLAFF
W4488 WOODVIEW LN
ELKHORN  WI 53121

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$76,600 $170,900 G1  0.950 $247,500 

$170,900 Totals  0.950 $247,500 $76,600 
801-9989-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2847 NE 17 5 21 
PARCEL 1 SUBJ TO

 0.950

8230 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

LARRY H. MUELLER
8230 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,800 $0 G1  3.680 $41,800 

$0 Totals  3.680 $41,800 $41,800 
801-9989-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2847 NE 17 5 21 
OUTLOT 1 INCL

 3.680

8230 S 100th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA J. MUELLER
LARRY H. MUELLER
8230 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,000 $207,700 G1  2.490 $293,700 

$207,700 Totals  2.490 $293,700 $86,000 
801-9990-000

S 310 FT OF W 350 FT OF NE 17 5 21 EXC WLY 100 
FT FOR

 2.490

8252 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS MEADOW  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G4  4.350 $1,500 
$9,600 $0 G5  2.650 $9,600 

$0 Totals  7.000 $11,100 $11,100 

801-9991-000

COM SW COR OF NE 17 5 21 TH ELY 350 FT NLY 310 
FT ELY

 7.000

S Lovers Lane Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS MEADOW  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,200 $0 G4  3.240 $1,200 
$129,600 $0 G7  1.000 $129,600 

$0 Totals  4.240 $130,800 $130,800 

801-9992-000

COM 970.47 FT W OF SE COR OF NE 1 7 5 21 TH 
NELY ON CURV

 4.240

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

NITZ DELORES-REVOCABLE TRUST
9371 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.100 $0 

$0 Totals  2.100 $0 $0 
801-9994-000

COM IN E LI 1074.30 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 17 5 21 
TH N

 2.100

9331 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$216,400 $109,900 G1  0.750 $326,300 

$300 $0 G4  0.750 $300 

$109,900 Totals  1.500 $326,600 $216,700 

801-9995-000

N 157.30 FT OF S 1074.30 FT OF THAT PT OF NE 17 
5 21 LY

 1.500

9371 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

NITZ DELORES-REVOCABLE TRUST
9371 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,300 $0 G4  3.600 $1,300 

$0 Totals  3.600 $1,300 $1,300 
801-9996-000

N 312.70 FT OF S 917 FT OF THAT PT OF NE 17 5 21 
LY E

 3.600

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

NITZ DELORES-REVOCABLE TRUST
9371 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  7.980 $0 

$0 Totals  7.980 $0 $0 
801-9999-001

S 604.30 FT OF THAT PT OF NE 17 5 21 LY ELY OF 
OLD CENTER LI OF LOOMIS RD EXC PT FOR ST 
CONT 7.989 ACS

 7.980

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $372,500 G1  0.350 $477,000 

$372,500 Totals  0.350 $477,000 $104,500 
802-0001-000

FOUR OAKS BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.350

8283 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. CARMODY
MICHAEL J. QUARTANA
13500 SUNBURY RD
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $301,200 G1  0.287 $394,800 

$301,200 Totals  0.287 $394,800 $93,600 
802-0002-000

FOUR OAKS BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.287

8528 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILJANA MILKOVIC
8528 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $302,400 G1  0.287 $396,000 

$302,400 Totals  0.287 $396,000 $93,600 
802-0003-000

FOUR OAKS BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.287

8600 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

WEBER RANDALL - LIVING TRUST
ATTN RANDALL D WEBER
S23 W35549 PARRY RD
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $318,500 G1  0.287 $412,100 

$318,500 Totals  0.287 $412,100 $93,600 
802-0004-000

FOUR OAKS BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.287

8616 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M. PUFF
8618 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,500 $376,200 G1  0.327 $476,700 

$376,200 Totals  0.327 $476,700 $100,500 
802-0005-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.327

8266 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

GWENELL SOBCZAK ET AL
W188 S9742 PARKER DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $478,200 G1  0.298 $573,700 

$478,200 Totals  0.298 $573,700 $95,500 
802-0006-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.298

8140 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. STRELKA
DONNA M. STRELKA
9072 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $325,600 G1  0.298 $421,100 

$325,600 Totals  0.298 $421,100 $95,500 
802-0007-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.298

8148 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P. STRELKA
9072 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $302,300 G1  0.298 $397,800 

$302,300 Totals  0.298 $397,800 $95,500 
802-0008-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.298

8202 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

MEVLAN VESHI
8230 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $319,900 G1  0.298 $415,400 

$319,900 Totals  0.298 $415,400 $95,500 
802-0009-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.298

8210 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

LOAN K. DINH
THAI K. NGUYEN
7720 FREELAND CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $328,500 G1  0.298 $424,000 

$328,500 Totals  0.298 $424,000 $95,500 
802-0010-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.298

8218 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

VESHI MEVLAN & FJORENTINA JOIN
8230 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $433,500 G1  0.298 $529,000 

$433,500 Totals  0.298 $529,000 $95,500 
802-0011-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.298

8230 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

ROLAND VESHI
8232 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,500 $413,600 G1  0.298 $509,100 

$413,600 Totals  0.298 $509,100 $95,500 
802-0012-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.298

8238 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

ROLAND VESHI
8232 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $309,900 G1  0.298 $405,400 

$309,900 Totals  0.298 $405,400 $95,500 
802-0013-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.298

8246 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

AMMAR S. HAMDAN
8248 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $263,600 G1  0.347 $367,600 

$263,600 Totals  0.347 $367,600 $104,000 
802-0014-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 1 BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.347

8252 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

MEDHAT RIZK REAL ESTATE  LLC
2975 FOREST VIEW CIR
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,700 $0 G1  0.983 $151,700 

$0 Totals  0.983 $151,700 $151,700 
802-0045-003

FOREST HILL VILLAGE LOT 31 EXC PART 
DECLARED FOREST

 0.983

S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

FOREST HILL VILLAGE OWNERS ASS
ATTN THOMAS M OLSON  ESQ
175 N ARCHER AVE
MUNDELEIN  IL 60060-2301

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $181,000 G1  0.129 $234,900 

$181,000 Totals  0.129 $234,900 $53,900 
802-0052-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

9040 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JIWOONG K. SONG
9040 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $185,900 G1  0.129 $239,800 

$185,900 Totals  0.129 $239,800 $53,900 
802-0053-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

9042 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE LEE MCBETH
LELAND JOHN BOWLES
9042 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $190,000 G1  0.129 $243,900 

$190,000 Totals  0.129 $243,900 $53,900 
802-0054-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

9044 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA J. POPP
DAVID D. POPP
9044 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$53,900 $174,000 G1  0.129 $227,900 

$174,000 Totals  0.129 $227,900 $53,900 
802-0055-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

8246 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSE MATA
PAMELA J. MATA
8246 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,600 G1  0.129 $233,500 

$179,600 Totals  0.129 $233,500 $53,900 
802-0056-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

8248 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC A. SCHMIDT
8248 S LEGEND DR UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $220,300 G1  0.129 $274,200 

$220,300 Totals  0.129 $274,200 $53,900 
802-0057-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

8250 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICK C. CHAPEL
8250 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $183,700 G1  0.129 $237,600 

$183,700 Totals  0.129 $237,600 $53,900 
802-0058-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

9020 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEVI INGEBRIGTSON
9020 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $183,700 G1  0.129 $237,600 

$183,700 Totals  0.129 $237,600 $53,900 
802-0059-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

9018 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILSON LEON
9018 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $183,700 G1  0.129 $237,600 

$183,700 Totals  0.129 $237,600 $53,900 
802-0060-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

9016 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

NADA JELIC
RADIVOJE JELIC
9016 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $190,300 G1  0.129 $244,200 

$190,300 Totals  0.129 $244,200 $53,900 
802-0061-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT D

 0.129

9010 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELLY A. KOTECKI
9010 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $172,700 G1  0.129 $226,600 

$172,700 Totals  0.129 $226,600 $53,900 
802-0062-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT E

 0.129

9012 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. SMITH
9012 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $196,200 G1  0.129 $250,100 

$196,200 Totals  0.129 $250,100 $53,900 
802-0063-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
BLDG

 0.129

9014 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA GALASKA
GREGG GALASKA
9014 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $250,900 G1  0.129 $304,800 

$250,900 Totals  0.129 $304,800 $53,900 
802-0070-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 5

 0.129

8184 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. KOWALSKI
DOUGLAS A. KOWALSKI
8184 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $233,600 G1  0.129 $287,500 

$233,600 Totals  0.129 $287,500 $53,900 
802-0071-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 5

 0.129

8186 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

CORRINNE D. FABIAN
8186 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $229,400 G1  0.129 $283,300 

$229,400 Totals  0.129 $283,300 $53,900 
802-0072-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 16

 0.129

8134 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D. LAABS
8134 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $197,700 G1  0.129 $251,600 

$197,700 Totals  0.129 $251,600 $53,900 
802-0073-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 16

 0.129

8136 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DENISE BACHAND
GERALD BACHAND
8136 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $204,800 G1  0.129 $258,700 

$204,800 Totals  0.129 $258,700 $53,900 
802-0074-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 17

 0.129

8195 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROSTANKOWSKI REVOCABLE LIVING 
8195 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $207,500 G1  0.129 $261,400 

$207,500 Totals  0.129 $261,400 $53,900 
802-0075-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 17

 0.129

8191 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA C. CARDENAS
8191 S FOREST HILLS CIR #B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $214,700 G1  0.129 $268,600 

$214,700 Totals  0.129 $268,600 $53,900 
802-0076-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 17

 0.129

8193 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHERYLE D. OLSON
GEHRIG OLSON
8193 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $207,200 G1  0.129 $261,100 

$207,200 Totals  0.129 $261,100 $53,900 
802-0077-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 17

 0.129

8189 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY KOVACIC
JAMES LAGANOWSKI
8189 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $210,200 G1  0.129 $264,100 

$210,200 Totals  0.129 $264,100 $53,900 
802-0078-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 18

 0.129

8179 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

LYNN A. BIESE-CARROLL
JOEL P. CARROLL
8179 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $200,700 G1  0.129 $254,600 

$200,700 Totals  0.129 $254,600 $53,900 
802-0079-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8175 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. MATHE
8175 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $209,100 G1  0.129 $263,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.129 $263,000 $53,900 
802-0080-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 18

 0.129

8177 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ALI ALI
8177 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $205,700 G1  0.129 $259,600 

$205,700 Totals  0.129 $259,600 $53,900 
802-0081-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 18

 0.129

8173 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

PAUL D. DELANEY
8173 S FOREST HILL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $212,300 G1  0.129 $266,200 

$212,300 Totals  0.129 $266,200 $53,900 
802-0082-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 21

 0.129

8147 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA J. RASMUSSEN
THOMAS W. WEIGAND
8147 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $217,800 G1  0.129 $271,700 

$217,800 Totals  0.129 $271,700 $53,900 
802-0083-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 21

 0.129

8143 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. WEILER
8143 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $209,100 G1  0.129 $263,000 

$209,100 Totals  0.129 $263,000 $53,900 
802-0084-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 21

 0.129

8145 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL DAVIS
8145 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $199,100 G1  0.129 $253,000 

$199,100 Totals  0.129 $253,000 $53,900 
802-0085-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE II NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 21

 0.129

8141 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

GARRET R. SCHMIDT
CATHERINE L. SCHMIDT
8141 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $215,000 G1  0.129 $268,900 

$215,000 Totals  0.129 $268,900 $53,900 
802-0086-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8171 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

LOUISE ROE
JOHN ROE
8171 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $199,900 G1  0.129 $253,800 

$199,900 Totals  0.129 $253,800 $53,900 
802-0087-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8167 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANITA J. JARVIS
8167 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $205,700 G1  0.129 $259,600 

$205,700 Totals  0.129 $259,600 $53,900 
802-0088-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8169 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. NIKODEM
ROGER J. NIKODEM
8169 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $205,700 G1  0.129 $259,600 

$205,700 Totals  0.129 $259,600 $53,900 
802-0089-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8165 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

KELLY GROTH
8165 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $202,700 G1  0.129 $256,600 

$202,700 Totals  0.129 $256,600 $53,900 
802-0090-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8251 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. RATHKAMP
8251 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9615

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $168,900 G1  0.129 $222,800 

$168,900 Totals  0.129 $222,800 $53,900 
802-0091-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8249 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSE M. SADLON
8249 LEGEND DR UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $168,900 G1  0.129 $222,800 

$168,900 Totals  0.129 $222,800 $53,900 
802-0092-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8247 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN MARIE GRUBE
8247 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9615

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $170,900 G1  0.129 $224,800 

$170,900 Totals  0.129 $224,800 $53,900 
802-0093-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE III NW 
16

 0.129

8245 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK M. BAUMGART
8245 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $167,300 G1  0.129 $221,200 

$167,300 Totals  0.129 $221,200 $53,900 
802-0094-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 
16

 0.129

8239 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAKI KLEINSCHNITZ
MICHAEL B. KLEINSCHNITZ
8239 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $166,000 G1  0.129 $219,900 

$166,000 Totals  0.129 $219,900 $53,900 
802-0095-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 
16 5

 0.129

8237 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK BEIERMEISTER
8237 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $172,400 G1  0.129 $226,300 

$172,400 Totals  0.129 $226,300 $53,900 
802-0096-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 
16

 0.129

8235 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE A. MARTIN
8235 S LEGEND DR #C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $165,600 G1  0.129 $219,500 

$165,600 Totals  0.129 $219,500 $53,900 
802-0097-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE IV NW 
16

 0.129

8233 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA A. ZWEIFEL
DANIEL S. ZWEIFEL
8233 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $208,800 G1  0.129 $262,700 

$208,800 Totals  0.129 $262,700 $53,900 
802-0098-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8183 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA DIETRICH
JASON BAUKNECHT
8183 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $208,700 G1  0.129 $262,600 

$208,700 Totals  0.129 $262,600 $53,900 
802-0099-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8161 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

NANETTE J. BANKS
8161 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $210,400 G1  0.129 $264,300 

$210,400 Totals  0.129 $264,300 $53,900 
802-0100-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8181 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

TRACY L. FUCHS
JOHN A. FUCHS
8181 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $206,600 G1  0.129 $260,500 

$206,600 Totals  0.129 $260,500 $53,900 
802-0101-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8163 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARSHA M. BIALK
MARK C. BIALK
8163 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,400 G1  0.129 $233,300 

$179,400 Totals  0.129 $233,300 $53,900 
802-0102-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8223 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA CASADY
STEVEN CASADY
8223 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $166,200 G1  0.129 $220,100 

$166,200 Totals  0.129 $220,100 $53,900 
802-0103-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8221 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY LISOWSKI
8221 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $176,100 G1  0.129 $230,000 

$176,100 Totals  0.129 $230,000 $53,900 
802-0104-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8219 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA J. MEINHOLDT
8219 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $167,900 G1  0.129 $221,800 

$167,900 Totals  0.129 $221,800 $53,900 
802-0105-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE V NW 
16 5

 0.129

8217 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE F. SKROBIAK
8217 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $227,100 G1  0.129 $281,000 

$227,100 Totals  0.129 $281,000 $53,900 
802-0106-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8159 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY M. RADOSEVICH
JEANA M. RADOSEVICH
8159 S FOREST HILL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $213,800 G1  0.129 $267,700 

$213,800 Totals  0.129 $267,700 $53,900 
802-0107-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8155 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DARKO P. VUSKA
DALIBORKA M. VUSKA
8155 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $214,300 G1  0.129 $268,200 

$214,300 Totals  0.129 $268,200 $53,900 
802-0108-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8157 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. TALECK
BILLY M. BRANSON
8157 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $217,100 G1  0.129 $271,000 

$217,100 Totals  0.129 $271,000 $53,900 
802-0109-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8153 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

LUANNE B. RICHARDT
8153 S FOREST HILLS CIR #D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $205,700 G1  0.129 $259,600 

$205,700 Totals  0.129 $259,600 $53,900 
802-0110-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8162 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARYJANE INGERSOLL
PATRICK F. MURRAY
8162 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,400 G1  0.129 $277,300 

$223,400 Totals  0.129 $277,300 $53,900 
802-0111-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8197 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JANE U. MILLER
STANLEY J. MILLER
8197 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $222,800 G1  0.129 $276,700 

$222,800 Totals  0.129 $276,700 $53,900 
802-0112-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8160 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA DANIELS
JOSEPH DANIELS
8160 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $215,800 G1  0.129 $269,700 

$215,800 Totals  0.129 $269,700 $53,900 
802-0113-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI

 0.129

8164 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOEY D. MERCHAN
DAVID B. MERCHAN
8164 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $199,300 G1  0.129 $253,200 

$199,300 Totals  0.129 $253,200 $53,900 
802-0114-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8154 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAAS CAROLYN E - REVOCABLE 
TRU
8154 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $206,900 G1  0.129 $260,800 

$206,900 Totals  0.129 $260,800 $53,900 
802-0115-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8187 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

NANCY E. AHLER-VIOLETTE
8187 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $207,200 G1  0.129 $261,100 

$207,200 Totals  0.129 $261,100 $53,900 
802-0116-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8156 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

DELAYNE B. STEIGERWALD
ROBERT D. STEIGERWALD
8156 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $210,300 G1  0.129 $264,200 

$210,300 Totals  0.129 $264,200 $53,900 
802-0117-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VI NW 
16 5

 0.129

8185 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE S. SANCHEZ
8185 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $167,000 G1  0.129 $220,900 

$167,000 Totals  0.129 $220,900 $53,900 
802-0118-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8177 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. PRENGEL
8177 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $168,800 G1  0.129 $222,700 

$168,800 Totals  0.129 $222,700 $53,900 
802-0119-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8175 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. CUTLER-BRAUN
WILLIAM J. BRAUN
8175 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $168,800 G1  0.129 $222,700 

$168,800 Totals  0.129 $222,700 $53,900 
802-0120-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8173 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENISH ROBERT C TRUST DTD 2/9/
8173 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $168,800 G1  0.129 $222,700 

$168,800 Totals  0.129 $222,700 $53,900 
802-0121-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8171 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. KATORSKI
8171 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $167,300 G1  0.129 $221,200 

$167,300 Totals  0.129 $221,200 $53,900 
802-0122-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8167 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUNSCH HARVEY W - REVOCABLE 
T
8167 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $168,700 G1  0.129 $222,600 

$168,700 Totals  0.129 $222,600 $53,900 
802-0123-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8165 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY KATE MORAN
8165 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $168,700 G1  0.129 $222,600 

$168,700 Totals  0.129 $222,600 $53,900 
802-0124-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16 5

 0.129

8163 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MONICA LAUERMAN
8163 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $167,700 G1  0.129 $221,600 

$167,700 Totals  0.129 $221,600 $53,900 
802-0125-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8161 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY PULKKILA
DONALD PULKKILA
8161 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $167,900 G1  0.129 $221,800 

$167,900 Totals  0.129 $221,800 $53,900 
802-0126-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8157 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

RALPH GUGERTY
8157 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $174,400 G1  0.129 $228,300 

$174,400 Totals  0.129 $228,300 $53,900 
802-0127-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8155 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL RODRIGUEZ
8155 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $168,700 G1  0.129 $222,600 

$168,700 Totals  0.129 $222,600 $53,900 
802-0128-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16

 0.129

8153 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIEL PATRICIA J REVOC LIVING T
8153 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $167,300 G1  0.129 $221,200 

$167,300 Totals  0.129 $221,200 $53,900 
802-0129-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VII 
NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8151 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN SMITH
8151 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $197,300 G1  0.129 $251,200 

$197,300 Totals  0.129 $251,200 $53,900 
802-0130-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8238 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAREY M. FREITAG
8238 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $224,400 G1  0.129 $278,300 

$224,400 Totals  0.129 $278,300 $53,900 
802-0131-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8236 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE C. LAWSON
8236 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $211,300 G1  0.129 $265,200 

$211,300 Totals  0.129 $265,200 $53,900 
802-0132-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8148 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY KALIVODA
8148 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $212,700 G1  0.129 $266,600 

$212,700 Totals  0.129 $266,600 $53,900 
802-0133-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8152 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER SPOO
8152 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $203,900 G1  0.129 $257,800 

$203,900 Totals  0.129 $257,800 $53,900 
802-0134-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8146 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

PANEK TEODORE J & CHRISTINE - 
8146 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $208,300 G1  0.129 $262,200 

$208,300 Totals  0.129 $262,200 $53,900 
802-0135-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8150 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY KOLTON
8150 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $187,400 G1  0.129 $241,300 

$187,400 Totals  0.129 $241,300 $53,900 
802-0136-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8147 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. SCHIFANO
8147 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $177,600 G1  0.129 $231,500 

$177,600 Totals  0.129 $231,500 $53,900 
802-0137-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8145 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN KUNZE
NORMA KUNZ
8145 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $178,900 G1  0.129 $232,800 

$178,900 Totals  0.129 $232,800 $53,900 
802-0138-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8143 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL KLEYMAN
8143 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $174,100 G1  0.129 $228,000 

$174,100 Totals  0.129 $228,000 $53,900 
802-0139-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8141 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

WEINECKE THERESA M REVOCABLE 
T
8141 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,500 G1  0.129 $233,400 

$179,500 Totals  0.129 $233,400 $53,900 
802-0140-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8137 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSE ROSALES-MARTINEZ
MELISSA S. ROSALES
8137 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $178,500 G1  0.129 $232,400 

$178,500 Totals  0.129 $232,400 $53,900 
802-0141-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8135 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA E. SIDDERS
8135 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $171,500 G1  0.129 $225,400 

$171,500 Totals  0.129 $225,400 $53,900 
802-0142-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8133 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R. BARE
8133 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $171,500 G1  0.129 $225,400 

$171,500 Totals  0.129 $225,400 $53,900 
802-0143-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE VIII 
NW 16

 0.129

8131 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. KALAJIAN
8131 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $210,900 G1  0.129 $264,800 

$210,900 Totals  0.129 $264,800 $53,900 
802-0144-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 24

 0.129

8101 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. DEMOTTO
8101 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $228,100 G1  0.129 $282,000 

$228,100 Totals  0.129 $282,000 $53,900 
802-0145-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 24

 0.129

8108 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA GABRUS
8108 S LEGEND DR #B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $220,000 G1  0.129 $273,900 

$220,000 Totals  0.129 $273,900 $53,900 
802-0146-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 24

 0.129

8102 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE M. LAZACHEK
8102 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $216,300 G1  0.129 $270,200 

$216,300 Totals  0.129 $270,200 $53,900 
802-0147-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 24

 0.129

8106 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. MEINERZ
8106 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $220,600 G1  0.129 $274,500 

$220,600 Totals  0.129 $274,500 $53,900 
802-0148-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 25

 0.129

8120 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. SKELLY
DAVID R. SKELLY
8120 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $220,600 G1  0.129 $274,500 

$220,600 Totals  0.129 $274,500 $53,900 
802-0149-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 25

 0.129

8124 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROGER R. HEDRICK
8124 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $217,000 G1  0.129 $270,900 

$217,000 Totals  0.129 $270,900 $53,900 
802-0150-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 25

 0.129

8118 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLEE J. KING
8118 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9604

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $214,500 G1  0.129 $268,400 

$214,500 Totals  0.129 $268,400 $53,900 
802-0151-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 25

 0.129

8122 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA L. MUNDT
8122 S LEGEND DR UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$53,900 $225,900 G1  0.129 $279,800 

$225,900 Totals  0.129 $279,800 $53,900 
802-0152-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 31

 0.129

8115 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L. JABLONSKI
PETER A. JABLONSKI
8115 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $226,900 G1  0.129 $280,800 

$226,900 Totals  0.129 $280,800 $53,900 
802-0153-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 31

 0.129

8114 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

LESLEY CONNOR ET AL
8114 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $225,300 G1  0.129 $279,200 

$225,300 Totals  0.129 $279,200 $53,900 
802-0154-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 31

 0.129

8113 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH GRAINER
8113 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $231,000 G1  0.129 $284,900 

$231,000 Totals  0.129 $284,900 $53,900 
802-0155-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 31

 0.129

8112 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEDERSEN JANE M - REV LIV TRUS
8112 S LEGEND DR #D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,400 G1  0.129 $233,300 

$179,400 Totals  0.129 $233,300 $53,900 
802-0156-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 41

 0.129

8111 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA M. KACZOR
8111 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $175,800 G1  0.129 $229,700 

$175,800 Totals  0.129 $229,700 $53,900 
802-0157-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 41

 0.129

8109 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALAN L. TOMINSEK
8109 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9604

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $178,300 G1  0.129 $232,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.129 $232,200 $53,900 
802-0158-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 41

 0.129

8107 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI SPAHIU
LEONARD SPAHIU
8107 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$53,900 $175,900 G1  0.129 $229,800 

$175,900 Totals  0.129 $229,800 $53,900 
802-0159-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 41

 0.129

8105 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. LAPOSKI
8105 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $172,700 G1  0.129 $226,600 

$172,700 Totals  0.129 $226,600 $53,900 
802-0160-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 41

 0.129

8103 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. ANDERSON
9360 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $177,600 G1  0.129 $231,500 

$177,600 Totals  0.129 $231,500 $53,900 
802-0161-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 41

 0.129

8101 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE TRUSTEE OF THE KAY E EVENS
8101 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $177,600 G1  0.129 $231,500 

$177,600 Totals  0.129 $231,500 $53,900 
802-0162-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 42

 0.129

8061 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA M. MASHLAN
8061 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,200 G1  0.129 $233,100 

$179,200 Totals  0.129 $233,100 $53,900 
802-0163-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 42

 0.129

8059 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANIS M. THOMPSON
ATTN JAN THOMPSON
8059 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9608

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $173,000 G1  0.129 $226,900 

$173,000 Totals  0.129 $226,900 $53,900 
802-0164-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 42

 0.129

8057 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMRA BAUMANN
8057 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $172,700 G1  0.129 $226,600 

$172,700 Totals  0.129 $226,600 $53,900 
802-0165-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 42

 0.129

8055 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE COUGHLIN
8055 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$53,900 $172,700 G1  0.129 $226,600 

$172,700 Totals  0.129 $226,600 $53,900 
802-0166-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 42

 0.129

8053 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDRIA M. FRITSCHE
PO BOX 510567
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-0567

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $182,200 G1  0.129 $236,100 

$182,200 Totals  0.129 $236,100 $53,900 
802-0167-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO PHASE IX NW 16 5 21 
BLDG 42

 0.129

8051 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. PORTE
8051 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $207,500 G1  0.129 $261,400 

$207,500 Totals  0.129 $261,400 $53,900 
802-0168-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE X NW 
16 5

 0.129

8196 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

PAT GRIEBENOW
DENNIS GRIEBENOW
8196 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $213,300 G1  0.129 $267,200 

$213,300 Totals  0.129 $267,200 $53,900 
802-0169-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE X NW 
16 5

 0.129

8220 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

RORY PRELESNIK-NOVOHRADSKY
ROBERT NOVOHRADSKY
8220 S LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $178,300 G1  0.129 $232,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.129 $232,200 $53,900 
802-0170-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE X NW 
16 5

 0.129

8119 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. KASZA
8119 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $185,500 G1  0.129 $239,400 

$185,500 Totals  0.129 $239,400 $53,900 
802-0171-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE X NW 
16 5

 0.129

8117 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. SCHRODER
8117 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $183,200 G1  0.129 $237,100 

$183,200 Totals  0.129 $237,100 $53,900 
802-0172-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUMPHASE X NW 
16 5

 0.129

8115 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA A. VIKJAER
447 PEPPERIDGE TREE LN
KINNELON  NJ 07450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$53,900 $181,400 G1  0.129 $235,300 

$181,400 Totals  0.129 $235,300 $53,900 
802-0173-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM PHASE X NW 
16 5

 0.129

8113 S Legend Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D. PADOL
8113 LEGEND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $218,600 G1  0.129 $272,500 

$218,600 Totals  0.129 $272,500 $53,900 
802-0174-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8151 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE R. GROMOSKI
LAMONT J. GROMOSKI
8151 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $202,200 G1  0.129 $256,100 

$202,200 Totals  0.129 $256,100 $53,900 
802-0175-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE M. PETRE
VERKINS - NIERENGARTEN LAURIE 
8123 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $201,700 G1  0.129 $255,600 

$201,700 Totals  0.129 $255,600 $53,900 
802-0176-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8149 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. THOMPSON
8149 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $209,200 G1  0.129 $263,100 

$209,200 Totals  0.129 $263,100 $53,900 
802-0177-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8121 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

LAGANOWSKI DONALD & JANET - LI
8121 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $205,300 G1  0.129 $259,200 

$205,300 Totals  0.129 $259,200 $53,900 
802-0178-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA ROBISON
8123 S LEGEND DR UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $202,200 G1  0.129 $256,100 

$202,200 Totals  0.129 $256,100 $53,900 
802-0179-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

PREETINDER SIDHU
BIKRAMBIR SIDHU
8123 S LEGEND DR UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $175,500 G1  0.129 $229,400 

$175,500 Totals  0.129 $229,400 $53,900 
802-0180-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. COSTARELLO
2029 US HWY 45 N
EAGLE RIVER  WI 54521

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $182,600 G1  0.129 $236,500 

$182,600 Totals  0.129 $236,500 $53,900 
802-0181-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN C. DILKEY
8123 S LEGEND DR #D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $182,600 G1  0.129 $236,500 

$182,600 Totals  0.129 $236,500 $53,900 
802-0182-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

COLLIN GEORGE
8123 S LEGEND DR UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9625

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $175,500 G1  0.129 $229,400 

$175,500 Totals  0.129 $229,400 $53,900 
802-0183-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY M. ALIVO
8123 S LEGEND DR #F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $197,900 G1  0.129 $251,800 

$197,900 Totals  0.129 $251,800 $53,900 
802-0184-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. LAUBER
JAMES M. LAUBER
8123 S LEGEND DR #G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $212,000 G1  0.129 $265,900 

$212,000 Totals  0.129 $265,900 $53,900 
802-0185-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8123 S Legend Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. RECH
JOHN D. RECH
8123 S LEGEND DR #H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $211,500 G1  0.129 $265,400 

$211,500 Totals  0.129 $265,400 $53,900 
802-0186-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8100 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ERIC PULKOWSKI
8100 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $196,200 G1  0.129 $250,100 

$196,200 Totals  0.129 $250,100 $53,900 
802-0187-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8102 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JANICE C. WEITKUNAT
8102 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $191,500 G1  0.129 $245,400 

$191,500 Totals  0.129 $245,400 $53,900 
802-0188-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8104 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN NOVY
8104 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $176,600 G1  0.129 $230,500 

$176,600 Totals  0.129 $230,500 $53,900 
802-0189-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8106 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. RICHTER
8106 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $199,400 G1  0.129 $253,300 

$199,400 Totals  0.129 $253,300 $53,900 
802-0190-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8108 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

GREGG M. DALRYMPLE
8108 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $206,600 G1  0.129 $260,500 

$206,600 Totals  0.129 $260,500 $53,900 
802-0191-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8110 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ERIC R. NUSSBAUM
8110 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $219,900 G1  0.129 $273,800 

$219,900 Totals  0.129 $273,800 $53,900 
802-0192-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8178 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. GRAEF
8178 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $232,900 G1  0.129 $286,800 

$232,900 Totals  0.129 $286,800 $53,900 
802-0193-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8180 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

BETTY A. SMITH
8180 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $223,700 G1  0.129 $277,600 

$223,700 Totals  0.129 $277,600 $53,900 
802-0194-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8139 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE R. GUENTHER
8139 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $227,300 G1  0.129 $281,200 

$227,300 Totals  0.129 $281,200 $53,900 
802-0195-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8135 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH GRONOWSKI
DENNIS GRONOWSKI
8135 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $217,800 G1  0.129 $271,700 

$217,800 Totals  0.129 $271,700 $53,900 
802-0196-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8137 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. WINDSCHANZ
8137 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $217,800 G1  0.129 $271,700 

$217,800 Totals  0.129 $271,700 $53,900 
802-0197-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21 
PHASE

 0.129

8133 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA Y. WOJCIECHOWSKI
8133 S FOREST HILLS CIR #D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,600 G1  0.129 $277,500 

$223,600 Totals  0.129 $277,500 $53,900 
802-0198-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8138 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MIDDLESTEAD TRAVIS R & KATHLEE
8138 S FOREST HILL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,600 G1  0.129 $277,500 

$223,600 Totals  0.129 $277,500 $53,900 
802-0199-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8140 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

BRODERICK FAMILY IRREVOC 
TRUST
8140 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $211,200 G1  0.129 $265,100 

$211,200 Totals  0.129 $265,100 $53,900 
802-0200-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8111 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. POMAHAC
8111 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 941 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $231,100 G1  0.129 $285,000 

$231,100 Totals  0.129 $285,000 $53,900 
802-0201-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8107 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

EMI HAKAMATA
8107 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $213,000 G1  0.129 $266,900 

$213,000 Totals  0.129 $266,900 $53,900 
802-0202-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8109 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MILDRED E. VENTO
8109 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $214,600 G1  0.129 $268,500 

$214,600 Totals  0.129 $268,500 $53,900 
802-0203-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8105 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MIRELA KAPOR
ALEKSANDAR KAPOR
8105 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,900 G1  0.129 $233,800 

$179,900 Totals  0.129 $233,800 $53,900 
802-0204-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8112 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

TERRI J. WILSON
8112 S FOREST HILL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,900 G1  0.129 $233,800 

$179,900 Totals  0.129 $233,800 $53,900 
802-0205-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8114 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

ALAN TOMINSEK
8114 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,900 G1  0.129 $233,800 

$179,900 Totals  0.129 $233,800 $53,900 
802-0206-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8116 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

GAIL E. ANKERSON
8116 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $179,900 G1  0.129 $233,800 

$179,900 Totals  0.129 $233,800 $53,900 
802-0207-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8118 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JODI J. VANDEN BOOM
8118 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $197,200 G1  0.129 $251,100 

$197,200 Totals  0.129 $251,100 $53,900 
802-0208-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8120 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

CAROL S. HAUKE
8120 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $195,900 G1  0.129 $249,800 

$195,900 Totals  0.129 $249,800 $53,900 
802-0209-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM NW 16 5 21

 0.129

8122 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DONNA K. CONANT
8122 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $190,200 G1  0.129 $244,100 

$190,200 Totals  0.129 $244,100 $53,900 
802-0210-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit A

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY L. ANDERSON
8127 S LEGEND DR #A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $204,200 G1  0.129 $258,100 

$204,200 Totals  0.129 $258,100 $53,900 
802-0211-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ANCKA ZIOLKOWSKI
8127 S LEGEND DR UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9626

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $185,200 G1  0.129 $239,100 

$185,200 Totals  0.129 $239,100 $53,900 
802-0212-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44 UNIT C

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit C

Acres:Section: 

JAYME L. BURNS
8127 S LEGEND DR UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9626

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $185,200 G1  0.129 $239,100 

$185,200 Totals  0.129 $239,100 $53,900 
802-0213-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MAREK M. MALINOWSKI
8127 S LEGEND DR #D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $185,200 G1  0.129 $239,100 

$185,200 Totals  0.129 $239,100 $53,900 
802-0214-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit E

Acres:Section: 

ERICA L. KNUTSON
JEAN A. KNUTSON
8127 S LEGEND DR #E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $185,200 G1  0.129 $239,100 

$185,200 Totals  0.129 $239,100 $53,900 
802-0215-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit F

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN BURNS
8127 S LEGEND DR #F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $182,800 G1  0.129 $236,700 

$182,800 Totals  0.129 $236,700 $53,900 
802-0216-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit G

Acres:Section: 

MARY SCHRAUFNAGEL
DANIEL SCHRAUFNAGEL
8127 S LEGEND DR #G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $200,600 G1  0.129 $254,500 

$200,600 Totals  0.129 $254,500 $53,900 
802-0217-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XV BLDG 44

 0.129

8127 S Legend Dr Unit H

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA K. SENFT
8127 S LEGEND DR #H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $273,600 G1  0.129 $327,500 

$273,600 Totals  0.129 $327,500 $53,900 
802-0218-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVI BLDG 13

 0.129

8146 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JEAN LEZALA
8146 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $234,200 G1  0.129 $288,100 

$234,200 Totals  0.129 $288,100 $53,900 
802-0219-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVI BLDG 13

 0.129

8148 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

RONALD E. LEDBETTER
8148 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $234,200 G1  0.129 $288,100 

$234,200 Totals  0.129 $288,100 $53,900 
802-0220-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVI BLDG 13

 0.129

8150 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

HYATT NORRIS & SUZANNE - FAMIL
8150 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $221,800 G1  0.129 $275,700 

$221,800 Totals  0.129 $275,700 $53,900 
802-0221-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVI BLDG 14

 0.129

8142 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DIANE J. TRESIDER
8142 S FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 944 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $221,800 G1  0.129 $275,700 

$221,800 Totals  0.129 $275,700 $53,900 
802-0222-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVI BLDG 14

 0.129

8144 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

NANCY S. SERGEANT
8144 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,700 G1  0.129 $277,600 

$223,700 Totals  0.129 $277,600 $53,900 
802-0223-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 7

 0.129

8176 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH S. PEARSON
8176 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,700 G1  0.129 $277,600 

$223,700 Totals  0.129 $277,600 $53,900 
802-0224-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 7

 0.129

8174 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

MILLER KAREN I - TRUST
8174 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,700 G1  0.129 $277,600 

$223,700 Totals  0.129 $277,600 $53,900 
802-0225-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 8

 0.129

8170 S Forest Hills Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. BARNHART
8170 S FOREST HILLS CIR #A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $231,700 G1  0.129 $285,600 

$231,700 Totals  0.129 $285,600 $53,900 
802-0226-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 8

 0.129

8170 S Forest Hills Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

GIGI CHEUNG
EDITH CHEUNG
8170 S FOREST HILLS CIR UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9605

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $262,700 G1  0.129 $316,600 

$262,700 Totals  0.129 $316,600 $53,900 
802-0227-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 8

 0.129

8172 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN H. STRONG
8172 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,500 G1  0.129 $277,400 

$223,500 Totals  0.129 $277,400 $53,900 
802-0228-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 9

 0.129

8168 S Forest Hills Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

SHARI VOGT
MERLE VOGT
8168 S FOREST HILLS CIR #A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $229,900 G1  0.129 $283,800 

$229,900 Totals  0.129 $283,800 $53,900 
802-0229-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 9

 0.129

8168 S Forest Hills Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI L. JUSTMAN
SCOTT A. JUSTMAN
8168 S FOREST HILLS CIR #B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $261,400 G1  0.129 $315,300 

$261,400 Totals  0.129 $315,300 $53,900 
802-0230-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 9

 0.129

8166 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DIANE HUMISTON
JIMMY PLEW
8166 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $224,200 G1  0.129 $278,100 

$224,200 Totals  0.129 $278,100 $53,900 
802-0231-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 10

 0.129

8162 S Forest Hills Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  JANECEK  ANDREA
MUTRANOWSKI IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST
8162 S FOREST HILLS CIR #A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,700 G1  0.129 $277,600 

$223,700 Totals  0.129 $277,600 $53,900 
802-0232-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 10

 0.129

8162 S Forest Hills Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. WRIGHT
8162 S FOREST HILLS CIR #B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $253,500 G1  0.129 $307,400 

$253,500 Totals  0.129 $307,400 $53,900 
802-0233-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 10

 0.129

8164 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY LEE STOUT
ALLEN CREAN
8164 S FOREST HILL CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,500 G1  0.129 $277,400 

$223,500 Totals  0.129 $277,400 $53,900 
802-0234-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 11

 0.129

8160 S Forest Hills Cir Unit A

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. TURKS
8160 S FOREST HILLS CIR #A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,500 G1  0.129 $277,400 

$223,500 Totals  0.129 $277,400 $53,900 
802-0235-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 11

 0.129

8160 S Forest Hills Cir Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JILL A. LECLAIRE
NEAL J. LECLAIRE
8160 S FOREST HILL CIR #B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$53,900 $253,500 G1  0.129 $307,400 

$253,500 Totals  0.129 $307,400 $53,900 
802-0236-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 11

 0.129

8158 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

KORNOWSKI JANET L - REVOCABLE 
8158 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $253,500 G1  0.129 $307,400 

$253,500 Totals  0.129 $307,400 $53,900 
802-0237-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 12

 0.129

8156 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE J. BACKMAN
8156 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $231,100 G1  0.129 $285,000 

$231,100 Totals  0.129 $285,000 $53,900 
802-0238-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 12

 0.129

8154 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

BHAVYA TYAGI
PRAVEEN K. SHARMA
8154 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,900 $223,500 G1  0.129 $277,400 

$223,500 Totals  0.129 $277,400 $53,900 
802-0239-000

FOREST HILL VILLAGE CONDO NW 16 5 21 PHASE 
XVII BLDG 12

 0.129

8152 S Forest Hills Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. BALL
8152 S FOREST HILLS CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $421,900 G1  0.287 $515,500 

$421,900 Totals  0.287 $515,500 $93,600 
802-0365-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.287

8721 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN KILPS
12375 W HOLMES AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-3038

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $442,200 G1  0.287 $535,800 

$442,200 Totals  0.287 $535,800 $93,600 
802-0366-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.287

8707 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. CARLSON
3722 BAYBERRY LN
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $349,000 G1  0.287 $442,600 

$349,000 Totals  0.287 $442,600 $93,600 
802-0367-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.287

8625 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASON D. KAPPES
8627 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $400,000 G1  0.287 $493,600 

$400,000 Totals  0.287 $493,600 $93,600 
802-0368-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.287

8611 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. SHARLOW
8126 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $353,900 G1  0.287 $447,500 

$353,900 Totals  0.287 $447,500 $93,600 
802-0369-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.287

8531 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE KEITH M AND JACQUELINE L M
N9068 S SHORE DR
EAST TROY  WI 53120

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $345,200 G1  0.293 $439,800 

$345,200 Totals  0.293 $439,800 $94,600 
802-0370-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.293

8525 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN KILPS
12375 W HOLMES AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-3038

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $323,200 G1  0.310 $420,800 

$323,200 Totals  0.310 $420,800 $97,600 
802-0371-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.310

8722 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

8722-8724 W CASCADE DRIVE  LLC
7956 S SCEPTER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $344,900 G1  0.310 $442,500 

$344,900 Totals  0.310 $442,500 $97,600 
802-0372-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.310

8708 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARITA MARTINEZ
8710 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $351,700 G1  0.310 $449,300 

$351,700 Totals  0.310 $449,300 $97,600 
802-0373-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.310

8626 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE LACHACZ ET AL
8628 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $371,500 G1  0.310 $469,100 

$371,500 Totals  0.310 $469,100 $97,600 
802-0374-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.310

8612 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSE TORRES-VERA
WILLIAM E. BRERETON
8614 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$107,500 $476,500 G1  0.367 $584,000 

$476,500 Totals  0.367 $584,000 $107,500 
802-0375-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 2 BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.367

8530 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALESCI ANTHONY S SURVIVOR'S TR
8098 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $476,000 G1  0.357 $581,800 

$476,000 Totals  0.357 $581,800 $105,800 
802-0376-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.357

8277 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARICH VIDOSAVA FAMILY TRUST 1
8521 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $528,900 G1  0.386 $639,700 

$528,900 Totals  0.386 $639,700 $110,800 
802-0377-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.386

8263 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI E. MALLUM
GREGORY S. MALLUM JR
8526 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $242,300 G1  0.293 $336,900 

$242,300 Totals  0.293 $336,900 $94,600 
802-0378-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.293

8288 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN WYSOCKI
PERRY WYSOCKI
8288 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $317,400 G1  0.244 $402,400 

$317,400 Totals  0.244 $402,400 $85,000 
802-0379-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.244

8282 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. BABULA
ERIC M. BABULA
8282 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $227,100 G1  0.283 $320,000 

$227,100 Totals  0.283 $320,000 $92,900 
802-0380-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.283

8517 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEDRO QUIROZ
AUSTIN J. BROYLD
8517 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $245,100 G1  0.320 $344,400 

$245,100 Totals  0.320 $344,400 $99,300 
802-0381-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.320

8513 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODY KERZMAN
RICHARD KERZMAN
8513 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$108,600 $303,600 G1  0.373 $412,200 

$303,600 Totals  0.373 $412,200 $108,600 
802-0382-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.373

8509 W Cascade Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN S. RIVEDAL
DAG R. RIVEDAL
8509 CASCADE OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $253,300 G1  0.323 $353,100 

$253,300 Totals  0.323 $353,100 $99,800 
802-0383-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.323

8505 W Cascade Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM M. SWINSON
8505 CASCADE OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $267,100 G1  0.315 $365,500 

$267,100 Totals  0.315 $365,500 $98,400 
802-0384-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.315

8501 W Cascade Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CANDACE M. HEIN
MICHAEL A. HEIN
8501 CASCADE OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $267,900 G1  0.298 $363,400 

$267,900 Totals  0.298 $363,400 $95,500 
802-0385-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.298

8222 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. HOERNKE
8222 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $264,500 G1  0.279 $356,700 

$264,500 Totals  0.279 $356,700 $92,200 
802-0386-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.279

8212 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. BRAY
8212 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,400 $263,700 G1  0.286 $357,100 

$263,700 Totals  0.286 $357,100 $93,400 
802-0387-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.286

8518 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA PLAUTZ
JOSHUA PLAUTZ
8518 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $293,400 G1  0.231 $373,900 

$293,400 Totals  0.231 $373,900 $80,500 
802-0388-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.231

8508 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAVIS APRAKU
HENRY O. AKWABOAH
8508 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$82,200 $248,500 G1  0.236 $330,700 

$248,500 Totals  0.236 $330,700 $82,200 
802-0389-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 3 BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.236

8215 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA F. LUDWIG
DAVID A. LUDWIG
8215 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $262,400 G1  0.273 $353,500 

$262,400 Totals  0.273 $353,500 $91,100 
802-0390-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.273

8208 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MISHER
STEPHEN W. MISHER
8208 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $335,500 G1  0.340 $438,300 

$335,500 Totals  0.340 $438,300 $102,800 
802-0391-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.340

8419 W Hillsdale Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA BRAATZ
WM W. BRAATZ
8419 W HILLSDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $261,700 G1  0.231 $342,200 

$261,700 Totals  0.231 $342,200 $80,500 
802-0392-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.231

8209 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN DOSTAL
STEVEN DOSTAL JR
8209 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,800 $252,500 G1  0.229 $332,300 

$252,500 Totals  0.229 $332,300 $79,800 
802-0393-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.229

8205 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

ANA G. CELAYA
JAMIE A. RIVERA
8205 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,100 $375,900 G1  0.227 $455,000 

$375,900 Totals  0.227 $455,000 $79,100 
802-0394-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.227

8201 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI IAQUINTA
VINCE IAQUINTA
8201 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$74,900 $276,800 G1  0.215 $351,700 

$276,800 Totals  0.215 $351,700 $74,900 
802-0395-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 7

 0.215

8117 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J. MANVILLA
TRISTAN A. MANVILLA
8117 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$78,100 $316,300 G1  0.224 $394,400 

$316,300 Totals  0.224 $394,400 $78,100 
802-0396-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 8

 0.224

8111 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. SZULCZEWSKI
8111 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $322,900 G1  0.277 $414,700 

$322,900 Totals  0.277 $414,700 $91,800 
802-0397-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 9

 0.277

8503 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E. SCHMIDT
ANTHONY J. DICRISTO
8503 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $300,800 G1  0.272 $391,800 

$300,800 Totals  0.272 $391,800 $91,000 
802-0398-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 10

 0.272

8509 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN E. ANDERSON
CARL LENNART
8509 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $259,300 G1  0.269 $349,700 

$259,300 Totals  0.269 $349,700 $90,400 
802-0399-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 4 LOT 11

 0.269

8515 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY DAWSON
PHILIP J. DAWSON
8515 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $266,500 G1  0.356 $372,100 

$266,500 Totals  0.356 $372,100 $105,600 
802-0400-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.356

8424 W Hillsdale Dr

Acres:Section: 

GURTIRATH SINGH
8424 W HILLSDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $299,000 G1  0.258 $387,500 

$299,000 Totals  0.258 $387,500 $88,500 
802-0401-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.258

8418 W Hillsdale Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. GADZALINSKI
LAWRENCE J. GADZALINSKI
8418 W HILLSDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $350,300 G1  0.261 $439,300 

$350,300 Totals  0.261 $439,300 $89,000 
802-0402-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.261

8419 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY ALT
RANDOLPH R. ALT
8419 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,500 $329,600 G1  0.258 $418,100 

$329,600 Totals  0.258 $418,100 $88,500 
802-0403-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.258

8425 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

STASZAK NEIL J & DEBORAH M REV
8425 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $251,700 G1  0.325 $351,900 

$251,700 Totals  0.325 $351,900 $100,200 
802-0404-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.325

8431 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN A. LAMBRO
GARY R. LAMBRO
8431 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $372,900 G1  0.276 $464,600 

$372,900 Totals  0.276 $464,600 $91,700 
802-0405-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 6 LOT 1

 0.276

8430 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA MIKICH
WM MIKICH
8430 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $300,800 G1  0.248 $387,200 

$300,800 Totals  0.248 $387,200 $86,400 
802-0406-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 6 LOT 2

 0.248

8424 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE MILLER
ROBERT F. MILLER
8424 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $377,800 G1  0.273 $468,900 

$377,800 Totals  0.273 $468,900 $91,100 
802-0407-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 6 LOT 3

 0.273

8418 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLAN M. KURTH
CHRISTOPHER C. KURTH
8418 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $318,600 G1  0.278 $410,600 

$318,600 Totals  0.278 $410,600 $92,000 
802-0408-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 7 LOT 1

 0.278

8504 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOE GIL
8504 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $272,500 G1  0.238 $355,400 

$272,500 Totals  0.238 $355,400 $82,900 
802-0409-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 7 LOT 2

 0.238

8510 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN HARENG
DANIEL W. HARENG
8510 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$86,400 $419,300 G1  0.248 $505,700 

$419,300 Totals  0.248 $505,700 $86,400 
802-0410-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 4 BLK 7 LOT 3

 0.248

8516 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHLEEN E. SLATER
DENNIS J. SLATER JR
8516 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $190,500 G1  0.124 $242,400 

$190,500 Totals  0.124 $242,400 $51,900 
802-0411-000

UNIT 1 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8137 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

LAATSCH JENNIFER L REVOCABLE T
8137 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0412-000

UNIT 2 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8139 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE M. WAGE
8139 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0413-000

UNIT 3 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8141 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

BETH JOZWIAK
8141 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $191,600 G1  0.124 $243,500 

$191,600 Totals  0.124 $243,500 $51,900 
802-0414-000

UNIT 4 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8143 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

RENEE L. DEERING
8143 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0415-000

UNIT 5 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8145 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK STEFFEN
8145 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0416-000

UNIT 6 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8147 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

TRACY L. BANDKOWSKI
8147 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,900 $181,500 G1  0.124 $233,400 

$181,500 Totals  0.124 $233,400 $51,900 
802-0417-000

UNIT 7 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8149 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

BERNADETTE A. KONDRACKI
8149 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0418-000

UNIT 8 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8151 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH CLOPPER
DARYL CLOPPER
8151 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0419-000

UNIT 9 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8201 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. NELSON
8201 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0420-000

UNIT 10 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8203 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

SANJA JEFIC
8203 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0421-000

UNIT 11 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8205 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

CARSTENS  SARAH A - JT REV LIV
CARSTENS BRANDON M - JT REV LI
S37 W23155 MOYER WAY
WAUKESHA  WI 53189-5617

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0422-000

UNIT 12 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8207 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D. ROTH
8207 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0423-000

UNIT 13 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8209 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

LELA G. WARZALA
JEFFRY L. WARZALA
8209 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0424-000

UNIT 14 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8211 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SZYMANSKI
MICHAEL SZYMANSKI
8211 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0425-000

UNIT 15 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8213 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. REINHARD
8213 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0426-000

UNIT 16 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8215 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SLAMA
8215 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0427-000

UNIT 17 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8217 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA DYBEDAHL
8217 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0428-000

UNIT 18 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8219 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

LANA WITTIG
8219 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0429-000

UNIT 19 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8221 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY L. GLISZINSKI
8221 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,700 G1  0.124 $232,600 

$180,700 Totals  0.124 $232,600 $51,900 
802-0430-000

UNIT 20 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8223 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN M. YOHPE
8223 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,900 $177,300 G1  0.124 $229,200 

$177,300 Totals  0.124 $229,200 $51,900 
802-0431-000

UNIT 21 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8225 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

MAI B. XIONG
JOHN XIONG
8225 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0432-000

UNIT 22 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8227 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

ZELJKA S. NIKOLIC
ZELJKO NIKOLIC
8227 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $183,100 G1  0.124 $235,000 

$183,100 Totals  0.124 $235,000 $51,900 
802-0433-000

UNIT 23 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8229 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

MYSIE E. SABIN
TODD C. SABIN
8229 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $177,300 G1  0.124 $229,200 

$177,300 Totals  0.124 $229,200 $51,900 
802-0434-000

UNIT 24 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8231 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL R. URLICH
8231 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $181,500 G1  0.124 $233,400 

$181,500 Totals  0.124 $233,400 $51,900 
802-0435-000

UNIT 25 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8233 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. MOORE
8233 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0436-000

UNIT 26 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8235 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

HATIDZA KIKANOVIC
MIRSAD KIKANOVIC
8235 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $184,900 G1  0.124 $236,800 

$184,900 Totals  0.124 $236,800 $51,900 
802-0437-000

UNIT 27 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8237 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON BLAKE-NIKCEVICH
8237 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,900 $177,800 G1  0.124 $229,700 

$177,800 Totals  0.124 $229,700 $51,900 
802-0438-000

UNIT 28 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8239 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

TRINA NELSON
8239 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $182,000 G1  0.124 $233,900 

$182,000 Totals  0.124 $233,900 $51,900 
802-0439-000

UNIT 29 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8241 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

SEAMAN ELAINE A - REV LIV TRUS
8241 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0440-000

UNIT 30 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8243 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

RUTH E. HOZESKA
8243 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $178,300 G1  0.124 $230,200 

$178,300 Totals  0.124 $230,200 $51,900 
802-0441-000

UNIT 31 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8245 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA A. MAINUS
8245 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,400 G1  0.124 $232,300 

$180,400 Totals  0.124 $232,300 $51,900 
802-0442-000

UNIT 32 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8247 S 88th St

Acres:Section: 

FAHED MASALKHI
KHULOUD LABANIEH
8247 S 88TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $163,100 G1  0.124 $215,000 

$163,100 Totals  0.124 $215,000 $51,900 
802-0443-000

UNIT 33 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8802 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J. SANFORD
8802 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $170,800 G1  0.124 $222,700 

$170,800 Totals  0.124 $222,700 $51,900 
802-0444-000

UNIT 34 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8804 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIA A. PERSZYK
8804 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,900 $163,400 G1  0.124 $215,300 

$163,400 Totals  0.124 $215,300 $51,900 
802-0445-000

UNIT 35 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8806 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE MOELLER
8806 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $177,100 G1  0.124 $229,000 

$177,100 Totals  0.124 $229,000 $51,900 
802-0446-000

UNIT 36 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8808 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD G. LUTHER
8808 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $176,700 G1  0.124 $228,600 

$176,700 Totals  0.124 $228,600 $51,900 
802-0447-000

UNIT 37 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8820 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD L. WISE
8820 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $176,700 G1  0.124 $228,600 

$176,700 Totals  0.124 $228,600 $51,900 
802-0448-000

UNIT 38 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8822 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROSANNE M. MCSHERRY
8822 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,500 G1  0.124 $232,400 

$180,500 Totals  0.124 $232,400 $51,900 
802-0449-000

UNIT 39 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8824 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY M. KEESLER
ALEXI L. BELONGIA
8824 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $176,700 G1  0.124 $228,600 

$176,700 Totals  0.124 $228,600 $51,900 
802-0450-000

UNIT 40 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8826 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANE M. PRANKE
8826 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $184,200 G1  0.124 $236,100 

$184,200 Totals  0.124 $236,100 $51,900 
802-0451-000

UNIT 41 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8841 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY S. WEGNER
8841 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,900 $177,100 G1  0.124 $229,000 

$177,100 Totals  0.124 $229,000 $51,900 
802-0452-000

UNIT 42 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8843 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. RANDA
8843 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $179,200 G1  0.124 $231,100 

$179,200 Totals  0.124 $231,100 $51,900 
802-0453-000

UNIT 43 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8845 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEITH R. GRUBE
8845 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $180,000 G1  0.124 $231,900 

$180,000 Totals  0.124 $231,900 $51,900 
802-0454-000

UNIT 44 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8847 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  ELKINS  SHEILA J & G
ELKINS SHEILA - LIVING TRUST 2
8847 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $179,400 G1  0.124 $231,300 

$179,400 Totals  0.124 $231,300 $51,900 
802-0455-000

UNIT 45 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8827 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

RHODA S. ABELMANN
8827 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $167,200 G1  0.124 $219,100 

$167,200 Totals  0.124 $219,100 $51,900 
802-0456-000

UNIT 46 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8825 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD PODLISECKI
8825 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $154,200 G1  0.124 $206,100 

$154,200 Totals  0.124 $206,100 $51,900 
802-0457-000

UNIT 47 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8823 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTO PENA
MARTHA A. PENA
7410 LAKE BREEZE DR APT 110
FORT MYERS  FL 33907-8054

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $164,900 G1  0.124 $216,800 

$164,900 Totals  0.124 $216,800 $51,900 
802-0458-000

UNIT 48 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8821 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J. TUTKOWSKI
JUDITH M. TUTKOWSKI
8821 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$51,900 $169,900 G1  0.124 $221,800 

$169,900 Totals  0.124 $221,800 $51,900 
802-0459-000

UNIT 49 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8807 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. SOBOLIK
8807 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $162,000 G1  0.124 $213,900 

$162,000 Totals  0.124 $213,900 $51,900 
802-0460-000

UNIT 50 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8805 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

PRESTON SMITH
8805 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $162,000 G1  0.124 $213,900 

$162,000 Totals  0.124 $213,900 $51,900 
802-0461-000

UNIT 51 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8803 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. HARRISON
8803 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $172,600 G1  0.124 $224,500 

$172,600 Totals  0.124 $224,500 $51,900 
802-0462-000

UNIT 52 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8801 W Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. WIED
8801 W KNOLL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9795

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $170,300 G1  0.124 $222,200 

$170,300 Totals  0.124 $222,200 $51,900 
802-0463-000

UNIT 53 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8810 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOEL J. MATHESON
PAUL S. MATHESON
8810 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $165,000 G1  0.124 $216,900 

$165,000 Totals  0.124 $216,900 $51,900 
802-0464-000

UNIT 54 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8812 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSZAK KATHLEEN M REVOC TRST 
D
8812 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $162,000 G1  0.124 $213,900 

$162,000 Totals  0.124 $213,900 $51,900 
802-0465-000

UNIT 55 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8814 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANN L. ULE
8814 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$51,900 $166,400 G1  0.124 $218,300 

$166,400 Totals  0.124 $218,300 $51,900 
802-0466-000

UNIT 56 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8816 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE PIWOWARCZYK
8816 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $166,400 G1  0.124 $218,300 

$166,400 Totals  0.124 $218,300 $51,900 
802-0467-000

UNIT 57 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8830 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. SLUSAR
8830 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $163,800 G1  0.124 $215,700 

$163,800 Totals  0.124 $215,700 $51,900 
802-0468-000

UNIT 58 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8832 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. FARKAS
8832 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $161,400 G1  0.124 $213,300 

$161,400 Totals  0.124 $213,300 $51,900 
802-0469-000

UNIT 59 LEGEND PARK CONDO NW 16 5 21

 0.124

8834 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN DUCHNIAK
8834 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,900 $168,500 G1  0.124 $220,400 

$168,500 Totals  0.124 $220,400 $51,900 
802-0470-000

UNIT 60 LEGEND PARK CONDO NE 16 5 21

 0.124

8836 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. KOLLER
JERI M. KOLLER
8836 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9043

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $296,300 G1  0.252 $383,800 

$296,300 Totals  0.252 $383,800 $87,500 
802-0471-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.252

8255 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA I. IBARRA DE DIAZ
E DIAZ LUNA
8255 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $268,700 G1  0.235 $350,600 

$268,700 Totals  0.235 $350,600 $81,900 
802-0472-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.235

8251 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. STELLA
8251 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,000 $300,200 G1  0.318 $399,200 

$300,200 Totals  0.318 $399,200 $99,000 
802-0473-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 12

 0.318

8220 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANNE G. GRASSELL
GARY R. KRAUSE
8220 S FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $302,800 G1  0.313 $400,900 

$302,800 Totals  0.313 $400,900 $98,100 
802-0474-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 13

 0.313

8212 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. MAHER
MICHAEL J. MAHER
8212 S FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $329,500 G1  0.258 $418,000 

$329,500 Totals  0.258 $418,000 $88,500 
802-0475-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 14

 0.258

8206 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY M. VANDEN HEUVEL
CASEY B. VANDEN HEUVEL
8206 S FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $376,800 G1  0.251 $464,100 

$376,800 Totals  0.251 $464,100 $87,300 
802-0476-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 15

 0.251

8194 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. TODD
8194 S FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $345,900 G1  0.288 $439,600 

$345,900 Totals  0.288 $439,600 $93,700 
802-0477-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 16

 0.288

8188 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. PAERE
JUSTIN L. PEARE
8188 S FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,400 $341,600 G1  0.326 $442,000 

$341,600 Totals  0.326 $442,000 $100,400 
802-0478-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 17

 0.326

8186 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. BENNETT
JOHN S. BENNETT
8186 FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $451,500 G1  0.405 $565,600 

$451,500 Totals  0.405 $565,600 $114,100 
802-0479-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 18

 0.405

8187 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALI SHAFIQ
8187 S FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,900 $437,900 G1  0.375 $546,800 

$437,900 Totals  0.375 $546,800 $108,900 
802-0480-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 19

 0.375

8193 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

BERNADETTE M. GAMMA
ANDREW J. GAMMA
8193 S FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $509,500 G1  0.355 $614,900 

$509,500 Totals  0.355 $614,900 $105,400 
802-0481-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 20

 0.355

8219 S Four Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

LOU W. YI
SHAN Q. YUAN
8219 FOUR OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,900 $282,400 G1  0.266 $372,300 

$282,400 Totals  0.266 $372,300 $89,900 
802-0482-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 5 BLK 4 LOT 21

 0.266

8248 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA HANLEY
TERRENCE HANLEY
8248 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $364,600 G1  0.246 $450,300 

$364,600 Totals  0.246 $450,300 $85,700 
802-0483-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.246

8243 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J. LUKER
JAY G. KOPPLIN
8243 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $317,100 G1  0.246 $402,800 

$317,100 Totals  0.246 $402,800 $85,700 
802-0484-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 2 LOT 19

 0.246

8237 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA MAYER
GARY MAYER
8237 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $341,400 G1  0.271 $432,200 

$341,400 Totals  0.271 $432,200 $90,800 
802-0485-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 2 LOT 20

 0.271

8225 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSE L. MISIAK
TREVOR J. MISIAK
8225 FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $301,800 G1  0.409 $416,600 

$301,800 Totals  0.409 $416,600 $114,800 
802-0486-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 2 LOT 21

 0.409

8217 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. HEISHMAN
8217 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,700 $376,300 G1  0.460 $500,000 

$376,300 Totals  0.460 $500,000 $123,700 
802-0487-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 2 LOT 22

 0.460

8209 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA R. CLARK GONZALEZ
CARLOS Y. GONZALEZ
8209 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $367,900 G1  0.289 $461,800 

$367,900 Totals  0.289 $461,800 $93,900 
802-0488-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 2 LOT 23

 0.289

8201 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAJIDA S. MUSAITIF
SAMIH MUSAITIF
8201 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $310,100 G1  0.242 $394,400 

$310,100 Totals  0.242 $394,400 $84,300 
802-0489-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 4 LOT 22

 0.242

8224 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. GUADAGNI
JAMES M. GUADAGNI
8224 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $352,300 G1  0.288 $446,000 

$352,300 Totals  0.288 $446,000 $93,700 
802-0490-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 6 BLK 4 LOT 23

 0.288

8202 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMBER C. MCKENZIE
DANIEL D. MCKENZIE
8202 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $294,700 G1  0.450 $416,700 

$294,700 Totals  0.450 $416,700 $122,000 
802-0491-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 24 BLK 2

 0.450

8177 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE T. PTAK
8177 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $313,300 G1  0.437 $433,000 

$313,300 Totals  0.437 $433,000 $119,700 
802-0492-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 25 BLK 2

 0.437

8165 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDY MAROSZEK
RANDALL MAROSZEK
8165 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,800 $335,000 G1  0.489 $463,800 

$335,000 Totals  0.489 $463,800 $128,800 
802-0493-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 26 BLK 2

 0.489

8151 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L. KUHN
CYNTHIA L. TROBENTAR
8151 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 965 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$136,100 $384,500 G1  0.625 $520,600 

$384,500 Totals  0.625 $520,600 $136,100 
802-0494-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 27 BLK 2

 0.625

8139 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRUMP ROSEMARY TRUST DATED 
4/1
8139 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,800 $435,400 G1  1.030 $588,200 

$435,400 Totals  1.030 $588,200 $152,800 
802-0495-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 28 BLK 2

 1.030

8668 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES T. ROBERTSON
8668 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8549

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,800 $341,600 G1  0.489 $470,400 

$341,600 Totals  0.489 $470,400 $128,800 
802-0496-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 29 BLK 2

 0.489

8644 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. GALLAGHER
JOHN J. GALLAGHER
8644 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $390,600 G1  0.274 $481,900 

$390,600 Totals  0.274 $481,900 $91,300 
802-0497-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 30 BLK 2

 0.274

8626 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS R. MATTHEWS
8626 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $292,300 G1  0.234 $373,800 

$292,300 Totals  0.234 $373,800 $81,500 
802-0498-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 31 BLK 2

 0.234

8604 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

GLUBISZ  ANDREW A ET AL
GLUBISZ MICHAL & MARIA  L/E 
8604 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $316,000 G1  0.338 $418,500 

$316,000 Totals  0.338 $418,500 $102,500 
802-0499-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 24 BLK 4

 0.338

8176 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

TITA A. FLEMING
DAVID D. FLEMING
8176 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $313,000 G1  0.306 $409,900 

$313,000 Totals  0.306 $409,900 $96,900 
802-0500-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 25 BLK 4

 0.306

8160 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH STONE
VICKI KONKOL
8160 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,400 $377,700 G1  0.286 $471,100 

$377,700 Totals  0.286 $471,100 $93,400 
802-0501-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 26 BLK 4

 0.286

8150 S Four Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN KUJAWA
MARIE STANKOWSKI
8150 S FOUR OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $299,500 G1  0.264 $389,100 

$299,500 Totals  0.264 $389,100 $89,600 
802-0502-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 27 BLK 4

 0.264

8637 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELLY L. BRZYCKI
JOSEPH P. BRZYCKI
8637 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $310,700 G1  0.254 $398,500 

$310,700 Totals  0.254 $398,500 $87,800 
802-0503-000

FOUR OAKS ADDN NO 7 LOT 28 BLK 4

 0.254

8605 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKI L. MILLER
8605 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $381,800 G1  0.577 $515,800 

$381,800 Totals  0.577 $515,800 $134,000 
802-0504-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 1

 0.577

8082 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

KENNEDY MICHAEL E LIVING TRUST
79726 MISSION DR E
LA QUINTE  CA 92253

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $344,000 G1  0.496 $474,000 

$344,000 Totals  0.496 $474,000 $130,000 
802-0505-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 2

 0.496

8066 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

SITTE ANN JOEL REVOCABLE TRUST
8066 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $409,200 G1  0.416 $525,200 

$409,200 Totals  0.416 $525,200 $116,000 
802-0506-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 3

 0.416

8050 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA L. MARSHALL
CHRISTOPHER R. MARSHALL
8050 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $437,400 G1  0.353 $542,500 

$437,400 Totals  0.353 $542,500 $105,100 
802-0507-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 4

 0.353

8038 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER DRUMM
JOSHUA SEVERSON
8038 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,400 $358,000 G1  0.292 $452,400 

$358,000 Totals  0.292 $452,400 $94,400 
802-0508-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 5

 0.292

8026 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

SURESH AINENI
8026 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $410,100 G1  0.257 $498,400 

$410,100 Totals  0.257 $498,400 $88,300 
802-0509-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 6

 0.257

8014 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHENS ROSE M - REV TRUST 20
8014 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $451,800 G1  0.287 $545,400 

$451,800 Totals  0.287 $545,400 $93,600 
802-0510-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 7

 0.287

8002 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. RANDLEMAN
BRIAN J. RANDLEMAN
8002 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $451,200 G1  0.356 $556,800 

$451,200 Totals  0.356 $556,800 $105,600 
802-0511-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 8

 0.356

7970 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS Y. SHUMPERT-DAVIS
JEFFREY I. DAVIS
7970 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $397,300 G1  0.402 $510,900 

$397,300 Totals  0.402 $510,900 $113,600 
802-0512-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 9

 0.402

7958 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

GALE BARTOW
BRUCE BARTOW
7958 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $396,500 G1  0.395 $508,900 

$396,500 Totals  0.395 $508,900 $112,400 
802-0513-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 10

 0.395

7944 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIC S. SAUCEDO
LYNNE E. SAUCEDO
7944 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,400 $475,700 G1  0.441 $596,100 

$475,700 Totals  0.441 $596,100 $120,400 
802-0514-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 11

 0.441

7930 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MURAD A. ODEH
7930 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$120,900 $398,900 G1  0.444 $519,800 

$398,900 Totals  0.444 $519,800 $120,900 
802-0515-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 12

 0.444

7916 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROSE D'AMICO
7916 LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $393,200 G1  0.444 $514,100 

$393,200 Totals  0.444 $514,100 $120,900 
802-0516-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 13

 0.444

7915 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHWARTZ  NICOLE J - REV TRUST
SCHWARTZ CHRISTOPHER S - REV 
T
7915 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $444,600 G1  0.444 $565,500 

$444,600 Totals  0.444 $565,500 $120,900 
802-0517-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 14

 0.444

7929 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW WHITE
CASANDRA WHITE
7929 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8576

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $429,700 G1  0.444 $550,600 

$429,700 Totals  0.444 $550,600 $120,900 
802-0518-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 15

 0.444

7949 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW CASEY
CARISSA CASEY
7949 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8576

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $467,700 G1  0.402 $581,300 

$467,700 Totals  0.402 $581,300 $113,600 
802-0519-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 16

 0.402

7965 S Legend Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY ELSTON-WORKS
DAVID A. WORKS
7965 S LEGEND CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $400,500 G1  0.278 $492,500 

$400,500 Totals  0.278 $492,500 $92,000 
802-0520-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 17

 0.278

8510 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHAUN M. HARRISON
SETH M. HARRISON
8510 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $332,600 G1  0.371 $440,800 

$332,600 Totals  0.371 $440,800 $108,200 
802-0521-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 18

 0.371

8520 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. OSIECKI
8520 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$108,700 $433,900 G1  0.374 $542,600 

$433,900 Totals  0.374 $542,600 $108,700 
802-0522-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 19

 0.374

8530 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. ACKERMAN
JOHN F. ACKERMAN
8530 WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $472,600 G1  0.369 $580,500 

$472,600 Totals  0.369 $580,500 $107,900 
802-0523-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 20

 0.369

8540 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

SENGBUSCH CRAIG SCOTT & DIANE 
8540 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $327,800 G1  0.335 $429,700 

$327,800 Totals  0.335 $429,700 $101,900 
802-0524-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 21

 0.335

8550 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. BLONSKI
8550 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $351,100 G1  0.306 $448,000 

$351,100 Totals  0.306 $448,000 $96,900 
802-0525-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 22

 0.306

8560 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. ANDERSON
DAVID D. ANDERSON
8560 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $489,900 G1  0.334 $591,700 

$489,900 Totals  0.334 $591,700 $101,800 
802-0526-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 23

 0.334

8570 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. STUMVOLL
KASEY C. STUMVOLL
8570 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $492,000 G1  0.379 $601,600 

$492,000 Totals  0.379 $601,600 $109,600 
802-0527-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 24

 0.379

8580 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN G. MCKENZIE
DENNIS S. MCKENZIE
8580 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $455,400 G1  0.468 $580,500 

$455,400 Totals  0.468 $580,500 $125,100 
802-0528-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 25

 0.468

8590 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER ROEMER
DANIEL ROEMER
8590 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$112,000 $375,200 G1  0.393 $487,200 

$375,200 Totals  0.393 $487,200 $112,000 
802-0529-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 26

 0.393

8589 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

TONI LEE
STEPHEN LEE
8589 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $424,300 G1  0.420 $541,000 

$424,300 Totals  0.420 $541,000 $116,700 
802-0530-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 27

 0.420

8575 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. MASTROSTEFANO
MARK E. MASTROSTEFANO
8575 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $333,900 G1  0.312 $431,800 

$333,900 Totals  0.312 $431,800 $97,900 
802-0531-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 28

 0.312

8565 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. HERRMANN
DENNIS HERRMANN
8565 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $353,200 G1  0.328 $453,900 

$353,200 Totals  0.328 $453,900 $100,700 
802-0532-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 29

 0.328

8555 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY KOSINSKI
JAMES KOSINSKI
8555 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $432,000 G1  0.312 $529,900 

$432,000 Totals  0.312 $529,900 $97,900 
802-0533-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 30

 0.312

8545 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARWA AL-BAWANEH
SHADI ALKHAWALDEH
8545 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $344,800 G1  0.297 $440,100 

$344,800 Totals  0.297 $440,100 $95,300 
802-0534-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 31

 0.297

8533 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON PECK
MICHAEL PECK
8533 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $360,200 G1  0.267 $450,300 

$360,200 Totals  0.267 $450,300 $90,100 
802-0535-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 32

 0.267

8517 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE TRUDELL
MARK TRUDELL
8517 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,900 $491,800 G1  0.392 $603,700 

$491,800 Totals  0.392 $603,700 $111,900 
802-0536-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 33

 0.392

8501 W Woodfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. REVIE
DANIEL C. REVIE
8501 W WOODFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $314,600 G1  0.322 $414,300 

$314,600 Totals  0.322 $414,300 $99,700 
802-0537-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 34

 0.322

8025 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

JESSAMY L. TSORIS
PATRICK N. TSORIS
8025 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $415,000 G1  0.285 $508,200 

$415,000 Totals  0.285 $508,200 $93,200 
802-0538-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 35

 0.285

8039 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA DUFFY
TIMOTHY DUFFY
8039 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $397,600 G1  0.302 $493,800 

$397,600 Totals  0.302 $493,800 $96,200 
802-0539-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 36

 0.302

8055 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN C. NEFF
RYAN O. NEFF
8055 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8571

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $372,100 G1  0.281 $464,600 

$372,100 Totals  0.281 $464,600 $92,500 
802-0540-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 37

 0.281

8069 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE WILLMS
JEROME WILLMS
8069 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $384,400 G1  0.269 $474,800 

$384,400 Totals  0.269 $474,800 $90,400 
802-0541-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 38

 0.269

8079 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

CONOR O'SHEA
8079 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8571

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,500 $328,600 G1  0.327 $429,100 

$328,600 Totals  0.327 $429,100 $100,500 
802-0542-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE LOT 39

 0.327

8089 S 85th St

Acres:Section: 

MEENA GAUTAM
BAL GAUTAM
8089 S 85TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,700 $0 G2  1.509 $17,700 

$0 Totals  1.509 $17,700 $17,700 
802-9993-000

TH PT OF NW 16 5 21 LYING NWLY OF NWLY LI OF 
LOOMIS

 1.509

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

ST LUKES HOS FOUND  INC
C/O AURORA HEALTHCARE 
ACCOUNTI
PO BOX 343910
MILWAUKEE, WI 53234-3910

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  27.520 $0 

$0 Totals  27.520 $0 $0 
802-9994-003

COM AT THE NE COR OF NW 16 5 21 TH S 333.49 FT 
NWLY 270

 27.520

8717 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  36.890 $0 

$0 Totals  36.890 $0 $0 
802-9995-001

COM IN E LI 716.67 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 17 5 21 
TH S 607.34

 36.890

9229 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.499 $0 

$0 Totals  0.499 $0 $0 
802-9996-000

COM IN N LI 765.21 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 16 5 21 
TH E

 0.499

8921 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,500 $218,600 G1  0.817 $363,100 

$218,600 Totals  0.817 $363,100 $144,500 
802-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1223 NW 16 5 21

 0.817

8900 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUAN M. SANCHEZ
ROSAURA M. SANCHEZ
8900 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $330,400 G1  0.287 $424,000 

$330,400 Totals  0.287 $424,000 $93,600 
802-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3382 NW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.287

8736 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DORO FOREST HILL  LLC
8405 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $323,300 G1  0.287 $416,900 

$323,300 Totals  0.287 $416,900 $93,600 
802-9999-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3382 NW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.287

8720 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BILLIE BROWN
CHAD T. BROWN
8720 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $355,500 G1  0.287 $449,100 

$355,500 Totals  0.287 $449,100 $93,600 
802-9999-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3382 NW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.287

8704 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA SONNENTAG
NEIL SONNENTAG
8704 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $331,500 G1  0.287 $425,100 

$331,500 Totals  0.287 $425,100 $93,600 
802-9999-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3382 NW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 0.287

8632 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARMAND QYRA
2607 W KIMBERLY AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-4832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $211,900 G1  0.338 $314,400 

$211,900 Totals  0.338 $314,400 $102,500 
802-9999-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4620 NW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.338

8408 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANET MANDEL
BRUCE R. MANDEL
8408 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $282,600 G1  0.331 $383,800 

$282,600 Totals  0.331 $383,800 $101,200 
802-9999-013

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4620 NW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.331

8416 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETH L. MUNRO
SCOTT R. MUNRO
8416 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $303,600 G1  0.331 $404,800 

$303,600 Totals  0.331 $404,800 $101,200 
802-9999-014

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4620 NW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.331

8424 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAMS  T SCOTT & CHERYL J R
8424 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $255,300 G1  0.410 $370,300 

$255,300 Totals  0.410 $370,300 $115,000 
803-0001-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 1 & OUTLOT 1 ARCHLAND 
SUBD

 0.410

8248 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

SHAHEERA KAHN
KHURRAM SHEHZAD
8248 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $244,800 G1  0.332 $346,200 

$244,800 Totals  0.332 $346,200 $101,400 
803-0002-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 2 & OUTLOT 2 ARCHLAND 
SUBD

 0.332

8236 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

LORI J. O'NEIL
RYAN T. O'NEIL
8236 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,400 $262,900 G1  0.332 $364,300 

$262,900 Totals  0.332 $364,300 $101,400 
803-0003-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 3 & OUTLOT 3 ARCHLAND 
SUBD

 0.332

8224 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL SCHULZ
JASON SCHULZ
8224 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $254,800 G1  0.332 $356,200 

$254,800 Totals  0.332 $356,200 $101,400 
803-0004-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 4 & OUTLOT 4 ARCHLAND 
SUBD

 0.332

8212 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL JEFFERY
DOUGLAS C. JEFFERY
8212 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $228,300 G1  0.332 $329,700 

$228,300 Totals  0.332 $329,700 $101,400 
803-0005-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 5 & OUTLOT 5 ARCHLAND 
SUBD

 0.332

8200 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

LORA L. LENGLING
RANDALL S. LENGLING
8200 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,100 $218,900 G1  0.422 $336,000 

$218,900 Totals  0.422 $336,000 $117,100 
803-0006-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 6 & OUTLOT 6 ARCHLAND 
SUBD

 0.422

7833 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. JOHNSON
GREGORY A. JOHNSON
7833 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $286,300 G1  0.376 $395,400 

$286,300 Totals  0.376 $395,400 $109,100 
803-0007-002

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 7 & OUTLOT 7 OF 
ARCHLAND SUBD

 0.376

7801 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHONDELL HERNANDEZ
7801 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $246,200 G1  0.332 $347,600 

$246,200 Totals  0.332 $347,600 $101,400 
803-0008-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 8 & OUTLOT 8 OF 
ARCHLAND SUBD

 0.332

7767 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH BYLEEN
RUBEN HERNANDEZ
7767 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $222,200 G1  0.332 $323,600 

$222,200 Totals  0.332 $323,600 $101,400 
803-0009-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 9 & OUTLOT 9 ARCHLAND 
SUBD

 0.332

7755 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA E. HANSEN
JERRY J. REINKE
7755 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,400 $230,600 G1  0.332 $332,000 

$230,600 Totals  0.332 $332,000 $101,400 
803-0010-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 10 & OUTLOT 10 
ARCHLAND SUBD

 0.332

7743 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAPIKOWSKI KAY F-LIVING TRUST 
7743 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $249,600 G1  0.332 $351,000 

$249,600 Totals  0.332 $351,000 $101,400 
803-0011-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 11 & OUTLOT 11 
ARCHLAND SUBD

 0.332

7731 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE BARBER-TALATZKO
WILLIAM A. TALATZKO
7731 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $222,400 G1  0.332 $323,800 

$222,400 Totals  0.332 $323,800 $101,400 
803-0012-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 12 & OUTLOT 12 
ARCHLAND SUBD

 0.332

7719 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI A. ZBLEWSKI
JOSEPH J. ZBLEWSKI
7719 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,700 $291,400 G1  0.282 $384,100 

$291,400 Totals  0.282 $384,100 $92,700 
803-0013-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 13 & OUTLOT 13 
ARCHLAND

 0.282

7707 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORY OF THE LAMB  INC
11120 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9636

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $213,800 G1  0.396 $326,400 

$213,800 Totals  0.396 $326,400 $112,600 
803-0014-001

FOREST MEADOWS NE 16 5 21 LOT 14 & LANDS ADJ 
COM SE

 0.396

8140 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. ENGELBART
GLENN R. ENGELBART
8140 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $244,800 G1  0.250 $331,900 

$244,800 Totals  0.250 $331,900 $87,100 
803-0015-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 15

 0.250

8128 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. STROWIG
8128 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $236,900 G1  0.250 $324,000 

$236,900 Totals  0.250 $324,000 $87,100 
803-0016-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 16

 0.250

8116 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE M. REITH
8116 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,200 $238,700 G1  0.302 $334,900 

$238,700 Totals  0.302 $334,900 $96,200 
803-0017-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 17 & LD ADJ COM NE COR 
SD LOT TH S

 0.302

8104 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA STANLEY
8104 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $227,700 G1  0.386 $338,500 

$227,700 Totals  0.386 $338,500 $110,800 
803-0018-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 18 & LD ADJ COM NE COR 
SD LOT TH S

 0.386

8058 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HOLPFER
EDWARD H. HOLPFER
8058 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $237,100 G1  0.389 $348,400 

$237,100 Totals  0.389 $348,400 $111,300 
803-0019-001

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 19 & LD ADJ COM NE COR 
SD LOT TH S

 0.389

8052 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

KARTHAUSSER WALTER J & PATRICI
8052 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $213,800 G1  0.292 $308,200 

$213,800 Totals  0.292 $308,200 $94,400 
803-0020-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 20

 0.292

7710 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $269,300 G1  0.288 $363,000 

$269,300 Totals  0.288 $363,000 $93,700 
803-0021-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 21

 0.288

8062 S 78th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. HENRY
8062 S 78TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $238,100 G1  0.237 $320,700 

$238,100 Totals  0.237 $320,700 $82,600 
803-0022-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 22

 0.237

7705 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH LUND
ERIC LUND
7705 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,800 $216,200 G1  0.232 $297,000 

$216,200 Totals  0.232 $297,000 $80,800 
803-0023-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 23

 0.232

8119 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. BINDER
EILEEN BROCKI
8119 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$79,800 $226,000 G1  0.229 $305,800 

$226,000 Totals  0.229 $305,800 $79,800 
803-0024-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 24

 0.229

7714 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL D. ANDREWS
DAVID L. ANDREWS
7714 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $242,200 G1  0.244 $327,200 

$242,200 Totals  0.244 $327,200 $85,000 
803-0025-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 25

 0.244

7726 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSELYN CANTWIL
COLE PASSE
7726 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $346,500 G1  0.244 $431,500 

$346,500 Totals  0.244 $431,500 $85,000 
803-0026-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 26

 0.244

7738 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CONSIGLIA M. HARRIS
WILLIAM C. HARRIS JR
7738 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $258,900 G1  0.244 $343,900 

$258,900 Totals  0.244 $343,900 $85,000 
803-0027-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 27

 0.244

7750 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER D. PHELAN
MICHAEL T. PHELAN
7750 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $209,800 G1  0.296 $304,900 

$209,800 Totals  0.296 $304,900 $95,100 
803-0028-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 28

 0.296

8150 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA L. STIFF
ADAM J. WOERPEL
8150 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $299,900 G1  0.298 $395,400 

$299,900 Totals  0.298 $395,400 $95,500 
803-0029-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 29

 0.298

7849 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALEXI RICHMOND
JONATHAN O. MILLARD
7849 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $286,600 G1  0.244 $371,600 

$286,600 Totals  0.244 $371,600 $85,000 
803-0030-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 30

 0.244

7837 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY FROMMELL
LARRY FROMMELL
7837 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,000 $259,000 G1  0.244 $344,000 

$259,000 Totals  0.244 $344,000 $85,000 
803-0031-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 31

 0.244

7825 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

NEWSOM DAVID W & SHERYL L JT R
7825 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $245,200 G1  0.244 $330,200 

$245,200 Totals  0.244 $330,200 $85,000 
803-0032-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 32

 0.244

7813 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN C. JANKOWSKI
SCOTT M. JANKOWSKI
7813 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $232,700 G1  0.236 $314,900 

$232,700 Totals  0.236 $314,900 $82,200 
803-0033-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 33

 0.236

7801 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A. JOHNSON
7801 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,400 $230,300 G1  0.225 $308,700 

$230,300 Totals  0.225 $308,700 $78,400 
803-0034-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 34

 0.225

7721 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

TONETTE P. TOLBERT
MATTHEW J. TOLBERT
7721 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $222,100 G1  0.253 $309,700 

$222,100 Totals  0.253 $309,700 $87,600 
803-0037-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 37

 0.253

7834 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARJORIE JUNGBAUER
GARY JUNGBAUER
7834 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $331,100 G1  0.400 $444,400 

$331,100 Totals  0.400 $444,400 $113,300 
803-0038-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 38

 0.400

7848 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

P TRZEBIATOWSKI
DAVID F. TRZEBIATOWSKI
7848 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $243,600 G1  0.296 $338,700 

$243,600 Totals  0.296 $338,700 $95,100 
803-0039-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 39

 0.296

8066 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

ORLOWSKI BRENDA J TRUST DATED 
8066 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,000 $243,000 G1  0.341 $346,000 

$243,000 Totals  0.341 $346,000 $103,000 
803-0040-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 40

 0.341

8058 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

DORIS K. LESSARD
THOMAS J. LESSARD
8058 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $279,600 G1  0.264 $369,200 

$279,600 Totals  0.264 $369,200 $89,600 
803-0041-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 41

 0.264

7906 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA R. YUMANG
JASON A. YUMANG
7906 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $270,600 G1  0.319 $369,700 

$270,600 Totals  0.319 $369,700 $99,100 
803-0042-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 42

 0.319

7909 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE A. MATRANGA
ANTHONY J. MATRANGA
7909 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $250,000 G1  0.333 $351,600 

$250,000 Totals  0.333 $351,600 $101,600 
803-0043-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 43

 0.333

7904 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL L. FALEDAS
JOSHUA N. BOUCHER
7904 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $320,600 G1  0.264 $410,200 

$320,600 Totals  0.264 $410,200 $89,600 
803-0044-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 44

 0.264

7912 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

WHITE FAMILY IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST
7912 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $269,300 G1  0.277 $361,100 

$269,300 Totals  0.277 $361,100 $91,800 
803-0045-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 45

 0.277

7920 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE SENFT
RICHARD F. SENFT JR
7920 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $223,300 G1  0.295 $318,300 

$223,300 Totals  0.295 $318,300 $95,000 
803-0046-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 46

 0.295

8012 W Bur Oak Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAZMIERCZAK DALE TRUST  THE 
8012 W BUR OAK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,600 $268,800 G1  0.333 $370,400 

$268,800 Totals  0.333 $370,400 $101,600 
803-0047-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 47

 0.333

8024 W Bur Oak Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHERRILL MENGONI
GERHARD MENGONI
8024 W BUR OAK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $259,000 G1  0.466 $383,800 

$259,000 Totals  0.466 $383,800 $124,800 
803-0048-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 48

 0.466

8036 W Bur Oak Ct

Acres:Section: 

DASHEK MARK L & LYNN M - REV T
8036 W BUR OAK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,600 $269,000 G1  0.442 $389,600 

$269,000 Totals  0.442 $389,600 $120,600 
803-0049-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 49

 0.442

8035 W Bur Oak Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATI ZUBERBIER
ANTONINO D'AMATO
8035 W BUR OAK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $313,500 G1  0.370 $421,500 

$313,500 Totals  0.370 $421,500 $108,000 
803-0050-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 50

 0.370

8023 W Bur Oak Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARUNA TALAPATRA
NAYEEM SAYED
8023 W BUR OAK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $250,000 G1  0.278 $342,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.278 $342,000 $92,000 
803-0051-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 51

 0.278

7944 W Bur Oak Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE STOLOWSKI
JOHN STOLOWSKI
7944 W BUR OAK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $311,100 G1  0.303 $407,500 

$311,100 Totals  0.303 $407,500 $96,400 
803-0052-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 52

 0.303

7952 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. D'ANGELO
7952 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $216,700 G1  0.253 $304,300 

$216,700 Totals  0.253 $304,300 $87,600 
803-0053-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 53

 0.253

8014 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOSSOW  CATHERINE J LIVING TRU
8014 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8932

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,700 $228,100 G1  0.259 $316,800 

$228,100 Totals  0.259 $316,800 $88,700 
803-0054-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 54

 0.259

8026 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KNAPP MARK J - REVOCABLE TRUST
8026 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $215,300 G1  0.276 $307,000 

$215,300 Totals  0.276 $307,000 $91,700 
803-0055-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 55

 0.276

7961 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE H. PETERSON
CAROL J. PETERSON
7961 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $257,200 G1  0.336 $359,300 

$257,200 Totals  0.336 $359,300 $102,100 
803-0056-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 56

 0.336

7949 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE L. GAVIN
GARY W. GAVIN
7949 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $274,900 G1  0.330 $376,000 

$274,900 Totals  0.330 $376,000 $101,100 
803-0057-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 57

 0.330

7927 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE PAPLHAM
LAWRENCE PAPLHAM
7927 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $228,900 G1  0.272 $319,900 

$228,900 Totals  0.272 $319,900 $91,000 
803-0058-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 58

 0.272

7919 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRYSTAL GRYGERA
DAVID GRYGERA
7919 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,300 $233,100 G1  0.251 $320,400 

$233,100 Totals  0.251 $320,400 $87,300 
803-0059-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 59

 0.251

7911 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MEDDAUGH
JAMES MEDDAUGH
7911 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $325,000 G1  0.264 $414,600 

$325,000 Totals  0.264 $414,600 $89,600 
803-0060-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 60

 0.264

7903 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW WEISHAN
ALYSSA WEISHAN
7903 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$102,100 $245,400 G1  0.336 $347,500 

$245,400 Totals  0.336 $347,500 $102,100 
803-0061-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 61

 0.336

7808 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE L. STRATTON
BRADLEY J. STRATTON
7808 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $224,400 G1  0.386 $335,200 

$224,400 Totals  0.386 $335,200 $110,800 
803-0062-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 62

 0.386

7824 W Plainsview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L. ALBRIGHT
7824 W PLAINSVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,200 $270,100 G1  0.354 $375,300 

$270,100 Totals  0.354 $375,300 $105,200 
803-0063-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 63

 0.354

7908 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHELSEA KREMPP
CHRIS KREMPP
7908 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,600 $285,600 G1  0.339 $388,200 

$285,600 Totals  0.339 $388,200 $102,600 
803-0064-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 64

 0.339

7922 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN NAVARRO
CASEY KLOSS
7922 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $249,100 G1  0.344 $352,600 

$249,100 Totals  0.344 $352,600 $103,500 
803-0065-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 65

 0.344

8247 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMER T. MUSTAFA
8247 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $269,700 G1  0.277 $361,500 

$269,700 Totals  0.277 $361,500 $91,800 
803-0066-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 66

 0.277

8235 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

CHERI A. GUZLECKI
DAVID L. GUZLECKI
8235 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $235,600 G1  0.271 $326,400 

$235,600 Totals  0.271 $326,400 $90,800 
803-0067-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 67

 0.271

8223 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA MAGYAR
JOHN M. MAGYAR
8223 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,600 $232,900 G1  0.310 $330,500 

$232,900 Totals  0.310 $330,500 $97,600 
803-0068-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 68

 0.310

8211 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MARRARI
JOSEPH R. MARRARI
8211 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $257,800 G1  0.246 $343,500 

$257,800 Totals  0.246 $343,500 $85,700 
803-0069-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 69

 0.246

7923 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

SMCF TRANSITION TRUST DTD 12/2
7923 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $243,600 G1  0.244 $328,600 

$243,600 Totals  0.244 $328,600 $85,000 
803-0070-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 70

 0.244

7935 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS R. DELANGE
7935 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $235,600 G1  0.244 $320,600 

$235,600 Totals  0.244 $320,600 $85,000 
803-0071-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 71

 0.244

7947 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. MELLEMA
7947 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $250,500 G1  0.244 $335,500 

$250,500 Totals  0.244 $335,500 $85,000 
803-0072-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 72

 0.244

8009 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDZAY GURGALL
8009 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $258,900 G1  0.244 $343,900 

$258,900 Totals  0.244 $343,900 $85,000 
803-0073-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 73

 0.244

8021 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAINA RONEY
JASON RONEY
8021 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $270,000 G1  0.244 $355,000 

$270,000 Totals  0.244 $355,000 $85,000 
803-0074-000

FOREST MEADOWS LOT 74

 0.244

8033 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA HARLEY
DONALD HARLEY
8033 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,200 $231,500 G1  0.434 $350,700 

$231,500 Totals  0.434 $350,700 $119,200 
803-0075-001

CSM NO 6211 NE 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.434

7820 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN SWEENEY
7820 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $297,300 G1  0.384 $407,800 

$297,300 Totals  0.384 $407,800 $110,500 
803-0075-002

CSM NO 6211 NE 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.384

7806 W Bur Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA KURZ
DAVE KURZ
7806 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $236,700 G1  0.280 $329,000 

$236,700 Totals  0.280 $329,000 $92,300 
803-0076-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 75

 0.280

7606 W Norwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. HEUP
7606 W NORWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $246,100 G1  0.238 $329,000 

$246,100 Totals  0.238 $329,000 $82,900 
803-0077-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 76

 0.238

7618 W Norwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE L. KOZLOWSKI
7618 W NORWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $248,600 G1  0.238 $331,500 

$248,600 Totals  0.238 $331,500 $82,900 
803-0078-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 77

 0.238

7630 W Norwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

RACHAEL L. KILMER
JACOB P. KROFTA
7630 W NORWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $254,000 G1  0.280 $346,300 

$254,000 Totals  0.280 $346,300 $92,300 
803-0079-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 78

 0.280

7642 W Norwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARL A. BUDNIK
7642 W NORWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $248,900 G1  0.293 $343,500 

$248,900 Totals  0.293 $343,500 $94,600 
803-0080-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 79

 0.293

8036 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIANNA REWOLINSKI
JACOB REWOLINSKI
8036 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,100 $222,700 G1  0.250 $309,800 

$222,700 Totals  0.250 $309,800 $87,100 
803-0081-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 80

 0.250

8042 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MAKI  ANN M - FAMILY REV TRUST
MAKI BRIAN D - FAMILY REV TRUS
8042 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $259,600 G1  0.250 $346,700 

$259,600 Totals  0.250 $346,700 $87,100 
803-0082-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 81

 0.250

8048 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

WILMA E. YINDRA
JOHN J. YINDRA
8048 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $232,100 G1  0.267 $322,200 

$232,100 Totals  0.267 $322,200 $90,100 
803-0083-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 82

 0.267

8047 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

DICKS  STEPHEN M & MARY J REVO
8047 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $280,900 G1  0.267 $371,000 

$280,900 Totals  0.267 $371,000 $90,100 
803-0084-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 83

 0.267

8041 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. HEINRITZ
EDWARD C. HEINRITZ
8041 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $273,200 G1  0.267 $363,300 

$273,200 Totals  0.267 $363,300 $90,100 
803-0085-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 84

 0.267

8035 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL W. BURNS
8035 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $222,900 G1  0.267 $313,000 

$222,900 Totals  0.267 $313,000 $90,100 
803-0086-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 85

 0.267

8029 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL LOHSE
JEREMY LOHSE
8029 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $251,200 G1  0.270 $341,800 

$251,200 Totals  0.270 $341,800 $90,600 
803-0087-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 86

 0.270

8023 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. KOZLOWSKI
8023 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$5,300 $0 G1  0.490 $5,300 

$0 Totals  0.490 $5,300 $5,300 
803-0088-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 2

 0.490

S 77th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

CAYMAN & MASTERS  LLC
8625 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8046

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $215,900 G1  0.235 $297,800 

$215,900 Totals  0.235 $297,800 $81,900 
803-0089-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 87

 0.235

8038 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. HANSEN
PAUL J. HANSEN
8038 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $248,800 G1  0.249 $335,600 

$248,800 Totals  0.249 $335,600 $86,800 
803-0090-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 88

 0.249

8045 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHY R. SCHEDLER
8045 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,400 $193,200 G1  0.245 $278,600 

$193,200 Totals  0.245 $278,600 $85,400 
803-0091-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 89

 0.245

8113 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE NICHOL
TYLER DAHL
8113 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $205,100 G1  0.310 $302,700 

$205,100 Totals  0.310 $302,700 $97,600 
803-0092-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 90

 0.310

8135 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARE ARMSTRONG
RICHARD G. ARMSTRONG
8135 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $229,900 G1  0.254 $317,700 

$229,900 Totals  0.254 $317,700 $87,800 
803-0093-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 91

 0.254

8228 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. ZESKE
8228 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $222,200 G1  0.289 $316,100 

$222,200 Totals  0.289 $316,100 $93,900 
803-0094-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 92

 0.289

8240 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA L. SCHONER
8240 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,600 $228,600 G1  0.356 $334,200 

$228,600 Totals  0.356 $334,200 $105,600 
803-0095-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 93

 0.356

8244 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

RENATA VUKMANOVIC
DRAZEN VUKMANOVIC
8244 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $207,700 G1  0.287 $301,300 

$207,700 Totals  0.287 $301,300 $93,600 
803-0096-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 94

 0.287

8228 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA KOOPING
TIM KOOPING
8228 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $205,500 G1  0.293 $300,100 

$205,500 Totals  0.293 $300,100 $94,600 
803-0097-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 95

 0.293

8235 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA SCHULZ
WILLIAM A. SCHULZ
8235 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $265,700 G1  0.310 $363,300 

$265,700 Totals  0.310 $363,300 $97,600 
803-0098-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 96

 0.310

8201 W Forest Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. HIRSCH
JERROLD W. HIRSCH
8201 W FOREST MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $241,600 G1  0.308 $338,800 

$241,600 Totals  0.308 $338,800 $97,200 
803-0099-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 97

 0.308

8207 W Forest Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH FLASCH
JEREMY FLASCH
8207 W FOREST MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $265,300 G1  0.334 $367,100 

$265,300 Totals  0.334 $367,100 $101,800 
803-0100-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 98

 0.334

8212 W Forest Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F. LINKOWSKI JR
PAIGE J. BERGLUND
8212 W FOREST MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $233,500 G1  0.325 $333,700 

$233,500 Totals  0.325 $333,700 $100,200 
803-0101-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 99

 0.325

8206 W Forest Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONICH DONALD SR & RAMONA - RE
8206 W FOREST MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$93,200 $456,600 G1  0.285 $549,800 

$456,600 Totals  0.285 $549,800 $93,200 
803-0102-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 100

 0.285

8200 W Forest Meadows Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. MELCHER
8200 W FOREST MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $210,900 G1  0.267 $301,000 

$210,900 Totals  0.267 $301,000 $90,100 
803-0103-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 101

 0.267

8128 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

PHILLIP L. KOLTER
VIRGINIA KOLTER
8128 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8933

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $239,900 G1  0.244 $324,900 

$239,900 Totals  0.244 $324,900 $85,000 
803-0104-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 2 LOT 102

 0.244

8154 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

DUANE S. FREIMUTH
8154 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $228,200 G1  0.275 $319,700 

$228,200 Totals  0.275 $319,700 $91,500 
803-0105-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 103

 0.275

8146 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA K. SPRING
LONNY L. GOECKS
8146 FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $216,600 G1  0.274 $307,900 

$216,600 Totals  0.274 $307,900 $91,300 
803-0106-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 104

 0.274

8138 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER W. KAPKE
8138 S FORST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $204,800 G1  0.240 $288,400 

$204,800 Totals  0.240 $288,400 $83,600 
803-0107-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 105

 0.240

8130 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

JON J AND RUTH A GOLEMBIEWSKI 
8130 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $255,300 G1  0.240 $338,900 

$255,300 Totals  0.240 $338,900 $83,600 
803-0108-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 106

 0.240

8122 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEAN KAREN A REVOCABLE TRUST
8122 S FOUREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,600 $201,600 G1  0.240 $285,200 

$201,600 Totals  0.240 $285,200 $83,600 
803-0109-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 107

 0.240

8114 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY R. SCHULTZ
JEFFREY S. SCHULTZ
8114 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $231,300 G1  0.285 $324,500 

$231,300 Totals  0.285 $324,500 $93,200 
803-0110-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 108

 0.285

8106 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. CARINI
8106 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $204,100 G1  0.300 $299,900 

$204,100 Totals  0.300 $299,900 $95,800 
803-0111-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 109

 0.300

8105 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE CHAPP
PAUL CHAPP
8105 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $233,700 G1  0.262 $322,900 

$233,700 Totals  0.262 $322,900 $89,200 
803-0112-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 110

 0.262

8113 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. SIEVERT
MICHAEL G. SIEVERT
8113 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $247,100 G1  0.262 $336,300 

$247,100 Totals  0.262 $336,300 $89,200 
803-0113-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 111

 0.262

8121 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA M. WASIELEWSKI
CARLOS A. MOLINA
8121 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $282,100 G1  0.262 $371,300 

$282,100 Totals  0.262 $371,300 $89,200 
803-0114-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 112

 0.262

8129 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY GROLEAU
RANDOLPH GROLEAU
8129 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $232,600 G1  0.269 $323,000 

$232,600 Totals  0.269 $323,000 $90,400 
803-0115-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 113

 0.269

8137 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. GIBSON
8137 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,500 $198,200 G1  0.252 $285,700 

$198,200 Totals  0.252 $285,700 $87,500 
803-0116-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 114

 0.252

8145 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY CZAJKOWSKI
DENNIS CZAJKOWSKI
8145 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $251,600 G1  0.275 $343,100 

$251,600 Totals  0.275 $343,100 $91,500 
803-0117-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 115

 0.275

8116 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE F. DIONNE
JOHN J. DIONNE
8116 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $251,900 G1  0.386 $362,700 

$251,900 Totals  0.386 $362,700 $110,800 
803-0118-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 116

 0.386

8148 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA ASCHENBRENNER
KENT ASCHENBRENNER
8148 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $246,500 G1  0.295 $341,500 

$246,500 Totals  0.295 $341,500 $95,000 
803-0119-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 117

 0.295

8140 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. GLEISNER-LENZ
KENNETH A. LENZ
8140 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $264,600 G1  0.289 $358,500 

$264,600 Totals  0.289 $358,500 $93,900 
803-0120-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 118

 0.289

8132 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KARL E. FOSS
8132 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $208,000 G1  0.244 $293,000 

$208,000 Totals  0.244 $293,000 $85,000 
803-0121-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 119

 0.244

8124 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL MLODZIK
SCOTT MLODZIK
8124 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $237,200 G1  0.249 $324,000 

$237,200 Totals  0.249 $324,000 $86,800 
803-0122-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 120

 0.249

8116 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

UMANDEEP KAUR
LAKHWINDER SINGH
8116 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8922

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,700 $229,000 G1  0.276 $320,700 

$229,000 Totals  0.276 $320,700 $91,700 
803-0123-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 121

 0.276

8051 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA ELLIS
8051 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,800 $319,500 G1  0.229 $399,300 

$319,500 Totals  0.229 $399,300 $79,800 
803-0124-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 122

 0.229

8039 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

APRIL ANTONIAK
MICHAEL ANTONIAK
8039 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $234,900 G1  0.236 $317,100 

$234,900 Totals  0.236 $317,100 $82,200 
803-0125-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 123

 0.236

8027 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

BAYLEIGH A. ARMSTRONG
NILES ARMSTRONG
8027 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $426,500 G1  0.240 $510,100 

$426,500 Totals  0.240 $510,100 $83,600 
803-0126-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 124

 0.240

8015 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES B. JOHNSON
8015 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,400 $207,200 G1  0.245 $292,600 

$207,200 Totals  0.245 $292,600 $85,400 
803-0127-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 125

 0.245

8003 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEE A. JARMUZ
DALE E. JARMUZ
8003 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $236,100 G1  0.356 $341,700 

$236,100 Totals  0.356 $341,700 $105,600 
803-0128-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 126

 0.356

7937 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

THINNES SCOTT & SANDRA LIVING 
7937 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $304,800 G1  0.299 $400,500 

$304,800 Totals  0.299 $400,500 $95,700 
803-0129-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 127

 0.299

7923 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

BHUMI KHAMBHOLIA
BHARGAV KHAMBHOLJA
7923 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,800 $292,800 G1  0.232 $373,600 

$292,800 Totals  0.232 $373,600 $80,800 
803-0130-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 128

 0.232

7918 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. GROHALL
7918 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $220,600 G1  0.264 $310,200 

$220,600 Totals  0.264 $310,200 $89,600 
803-0131-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 129

 0.264

7930 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKI L. MAHLER
MARSHALL J. MAHLER
7930 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $309,600 G1  0.269 $400,000 

$309,600 Totals  0.269 $400,000 $90,400 
803-0132-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 130

 0.269

8008 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY MENDEN
ZACHARY MENDEN
8008 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,800 $233,900 G1  0.232 $314,700 

$233,900 Totals  0.232 $314,700 $80,800 
803-0133-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 131

 0.232

8020 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

STOLL JOHN P & KAREN - REV TRU
8020 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $235,000 G1  0.234 $316,500 

$235,000 Totals  0.234 $316,500 $81,500 
803-0134-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 132

 0.234

8032 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA N. VAHOVICK
TED A. VAHOVICK II
8032 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $268,800 G1  0.234 $350,300 

$268,800 Totals  0.234 $350,300 $81,500 
803-0135-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 133

 0.234

8044 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

NORA J. BLAZEI
GUY W. BLAZEI
8044 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $260,700 G1  0.234 $342,200 

$260,700 Totals  0.234 $342,200 $81,500 
803-0136-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 134

 0.234

8056 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

DUANE D. CZIOK
8056 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $280,800 G1  0.234 $362,300 

$280,800 Totals  0.234 $362,300 $81,500 
803-0137-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 135

 0.234

8104 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY A. CARMONY
THOMAS S. CARMONY
8104 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $246,600 G1  0.234 $328,100 

$246,600 Totals  0.234 $328,100 $81,500 
803-0138-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 136

 0.234

8122 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. PELON
TIMOTHY J. PELON
8122 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $253,300 G1  0.278 $345,300 

$253,300 Totals  0.278 $345,300 $92,000 
803-0139-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 137

 0.278

8140 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

PHILLIPS JED C & CAROL A - REV
8140 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $210,300 G1  0.269 $300,700 

$210,300 Totals  0.269 $300,700 $90,400 
803-0140-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 138

 0.269

8109 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENEE J. KELLER
CHRISTINE M. KELLER
8109 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8938

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $206,500 G1  0.228 $286,000 

$206,500 Totals  0.228 $286,000 $79,500 
803-0141-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 139

 0.228

8117 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE SKORZEWSKI
DAVID M. SKORZEWSKI
8117 FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $259,800 G1  0.269 $350,200 

$259,800 Totals  0.269 $350,200 $90,400 
803-0142-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 140

 0.269

8125 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY K. OLSON
LANCE A. OLSON
8125 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $197,900 G1  0.274 $289,200 

$197,900 Totals  0.274 $289,200 $91,300 
803-0143-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 141

 0.274

8133 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANITA E. BOCHE
8133 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$94,600 $242,700 G1  0.293 $337,300 

$242,700 Totals  0.293 $337,300 $94,600 
803-0144-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 142

 0.293

8141 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOANNA M. NIEMIEC
8141 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $223,700 G1  0.309 $321,100 

$223,700 Totals  0.309 $321,100 $97,400 
803-0145-000

FOREST MEADOWS ADDN NO 3 LOT 143

 0.309

8149 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI LABISZAK
CHARLES LABISZAK
8149 FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $283,000 G1  0.252 $370,500 

$283,000 Totals  0.252 $370,500 $87,500 
803-0159-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 1

 0.252

8019 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY FRITTITTA
MATHEW J. FRITTITTA II
8019 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $260,500 G1  0.252 $348,000 

$260,500 Totals  0.252 $348,000 $87,500 
803-0160-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 2

 0.252

8015 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

LEAH A. PENKALSKI
RANDALL S. PENKALSKI
8015 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $387,900 G1  0.252 $475,400 

$387,900 Totals  0.252 $475,400 $87,500 
803-0161-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 3

 0.252

8011 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. FETTIG
GUY R. FETTIG
8011 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $270,500 G1  0.294 $365,300 

$270,500 Totals  0.294 $365,300 $94,800 
803-0162-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 4

 0.294

8009 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MACKENZIE MROZ
DAVID A. TENOR III
8009 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,700 $358,000 G1  0.546 $490,700 

$358,000 Totals  0.546 $490,700 $132,700 
803-0163-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 5

 0.546

8005 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. KIDNEY
SHAWN K. KIDNEY
8005 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$136,400 $254,000 G1  0.631 $390,400 

$254,000 Totals  0.631 $390,400 $136,400 
803-0164-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 6

 0.631

8001 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN R. OBERBRUNNER
MATTHEW J. OBERBRUNNER
8001 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $312,800 G1  0.575 $446,700 

$312,800 Totals  0.575 $446,700 $133,900 
803-0165-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 7

 0.575

8004 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SCHEMENAUER  JOSEPH R & 
SHARON
8004 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8925

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $309,000 G1  0.289 $402,900 

$309,000 Totals  0.289 $402,900 $93,900 
803-0166-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 8

 0.289

8008 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MELODY SKUSEK
DENNIS J. SKUSEK
8008 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $569,600 G1  0.258 $658,100 

$569,600 Totals  0.258 $658,100 $88,500 
803-0167-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 9

 0.258

8012 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMRA L. CAMERON
ROBERT A. SIMKO
8012 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $248,600 G1  0.258 $337,100 

$248,600 Totals  0.258 $337,100 $88,500 
803-0168-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 10

 0.258

8016 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

BYKOWSKI RUSSELL A - REV TRUST
8016 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $316,700 G1  0.256 $404,900 

$316,700 Totals  0.256 $404,900 $88,200 
803-0169-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES LOT 11

 0.256

8020 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. SORRENTINO
ANTHONY M. SORRENTINO
8020 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G1  0.273 $3,000 

$0 Totals  0.273 $3,000 $3,000 
803-0170-000

FOREST MEADOWS ESTATES OUTLOT 1

 0.273

S 77th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAYMAN & MASTERS  LLC
8625 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8046

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,700 $277,000 G1  0.265 $366,700 

$277,000 Totals  0.265 $366,700 $89,700 
803-0171-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.265

8370 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULINE I. LEMKE
ROBERT J. LEMKE
8370 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $319,300 G1  0.265 $409,000 

$319,300 Totals  0.265 $409,000 $89,700 
803-0172-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.265

8340 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY F. ZIMMERMAN
JOSEPH D. ZIMMERMAN
8340 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $341,000 G1  0.300 $436,800 

$341,000 Totals  0.300 $436,800 $95,800 
803-0173-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.300

8371 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN R. GJERDE
MICHAEL C. GJERDE
8371 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $327,100 G1  0.308 $424,300 

$327,100 Totals  0.308 $424,300 $97,200 
803-0174-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.308

8341 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  MCMULLEN  BRIAN T & 
MCMULLEN BRIAN T & DONNA M - R
8341 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $346,400 G1  0.308 $443,600 

$346,400 Totals  0.308 $443,600 $97,200 
803-0175-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.308

8340 W Hillsdale Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. ALLEN
WILLIAM T. ALLEN
8340 W HILLSDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $280,200 G1  0.300 $376,000 

$280,200 Totals  0.300 $376,000 $95,800 
803-0176-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.300

8370 W Hillsdale Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE AREND
ROBERT AREND
8370 W HILLSDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,900 $425,300 G1  0.734 $566,200 

$425,300 Totals  0.734 $566,200 $140,900 
803-0177-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.734

8371 W Hillsdale Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER REED
JEFFREY S. BARUTT
8371 W HILLSDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,900 $352,600 G1  0.711 $492,500 

$352,600 Totals  0.711 $492,500 $139,900 
803-0178-000

LONGVIEW SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.711

8341 W Hillsdale Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA BERES
JOSEPH BERES
8341 W HILLSDALE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $386,100 G1  0.424 $503,500 

$386,100 Totals  0.424 $503,500 $117,400 
803-0179-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.424

7955 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYDIA ROBOTEWSKYJ
NICK ROBOTEWSKYJ
7955 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $371,700 G1  0.357 $477,500 

$371,700 Totals  0.357 $477,500 $105,800 
803-0180-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.357

7969 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

KONSTANTAKIS REVOCABLE TRUST
7969 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $367,500 G1  0.412 $482,800 

$367,500 Totals  0.412 $482,800 $115,300 
803-0181-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.412

8343 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. THIEMER
DANIEL B. THIEMER
8343 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $363,300 G1  0.397 $476,000 

$363,300 Totals  0.397 $476,000 $112,700 
803-0182-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.397

8323 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD STEVE NOVELL
8323 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,300 $487,300 G1  0.498 $617,600 

$487,300 Totals  0.498 $617,600 $130,300 
803-0183-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 44

 0.498

8017 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELYN THOMAS
MICHAEL THOMAS
8017 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $354,800 G1  0.523 $486,500 

$354,800 Totals  0.523 $486,500 $131,700 
803-0184-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 45

 0.523

8031 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. MOLL
SCOTT A. MOLL
8031 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,700 $420,500 G1  0.615 $556,200 

$420,500 Totals  0.615 $556,200 $135,700 
803-0185-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 46

 0.615

8049 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. CHMIEL
JOSEPH CHMIEL
8049 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8939

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,800 $525,800 G1  0.709 $665,600 

$525,800 Totals  0.709 $665,600 $139,800 
803-0186-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 47

 0.709

8063 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

MINDY R. RAPP
8063 FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,200 $434,000 G1  0.673 $572,200 

$434,000 Totals  0.673 $572,200 $138,200 
803-0187-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 48

 0.673

8075 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. LAHTI
JEFFREY E. LAHTI
8075 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,700 $435,400 G1  0.638 $572,100 

$435,400 Totals  0.638 $572,100 $136,700 
803-0188-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 49

 0.638

8089 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAN M. MAIKE
STEVEN R. MAIKE
8089 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $449,700 G1  0.301 $545,700 

$449,700 Totals  0.301 $545,700 $96,000 
803-0189-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 50

 0.301

8090 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. STAUDE
SCOTT G. STAUDE
8090 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $366,300 G1  0.301 $462,300 

$366,300 Totals  0.301 $462,300 $96,000 
803-0190-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 51

 0.301

8078 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD E SEMINARO REVOCABLE 
TR
8078 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $348,700 G1  0.297 $444,000 

$348,700 Totals  0.297 $444,000 $95,300 
803-0191-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 52

 0.297

8068 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. DRESSEL
8068 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,600 $395,200 G1  0.293 $489,800 

$395,200 Totals  0.293 $489,800 $94,600 
803-0192-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 53

 0.293

8054 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

AHEARN THOMAS F & JODY R JT RE
8054 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $362,400 G1  0.307 $459,500 

$362,400 Totals  0.307 $459,500 $97,100 
803-0193-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 54

 0.307

8042 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRAMER  JOSEPH A & LORETTA A I
8042 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8939

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $423,500 G1  0.300 $519,300 

$423,500 Totals  0.300 $519,300 $95,800 
803-0194-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 55

 0.300

8030 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETH MANTOAN
CHRISTOPHER MANTOAN
8030 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $397,000 G1  0.328 $497,700 

$397,000 Totals  0.328 $497,700 $100,700 
803-0195-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 56

 0.328

8018 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

JON L. PECCARELLI
DIANNA L. PECCARELLI
8018 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $462,200 G1  0.353 $567,300 

$462,200 Totals  0.353 $567,300 $105,100 
803-0196-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 57

 0.353

8247 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY BOSTWICK
DENNIS BOSTWICK
8247 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $330,100 G1  0.276 $421,800 

$330,100 Totals  0.276 $421,800 $91,700 
803-0197-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 58

 0.276

8235 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

MIKULEC  DENNIS J & SHEREE L R
8235 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8788

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $459,000 G1  0.349 $563,400 

$459,000 Totals  0.349 $563,400 $104,400 
803-0198-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 59

 0.349

8248 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. RIEGLING
JAMES C. RIEGLING
8248 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,100 $459,000 G1  0.556 $592,100 

$459,000 Totals  0.556 $592,100 $133,100 
803-0199-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 60

 0.556

7940 S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRINKL MP - 2016 REV TRUST
7940 S FOREST MEADOWS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,400 $500,000 G1  0.632 $636,400 

$500,000 Totals  0.632 $636,400 $136,400 
803-0200-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 LOT 61

 0.632

8236 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA LAMPONE
JOHN LAMPONE
8236 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.410 $0 

$0 Totals  0.410 $0 $0 
803-0201-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 1

 0.410

S Forest Meadows Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $240,500 G1  0.260 $329,400 

$240,500 Totals  0.260 $329,400 $88,900 
803-0202-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2514 NE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1 &

 0.260

8239 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA HOGAN
DENNIS HOGAN
8239 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $557,700 G1  0.576 $691,700 

$557,700 Totals  0.576 $691,700 $134,000 
803-0203-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 62

 0.576

8222 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN KLEMMER
JEFFREY J. KLEMMER
8222 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $461,300 G1  0.521 $592,900 

$461,300 Totals  0.521 $592,900 $131,600 
803-0204-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 63

 0.521

8208 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES F. DROUGHT
8208 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $591,800 G1  0.459 $715,300 

$591,800 Totals  0.459 $715,300 $123,500 
803-0205-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 64

 0.459

8152 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

IGOR TKACHYK
8152 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,300 $384,700 G1  0.360 $491,000 

$384,700 Totals  0.360 $491,000 $106,300 
803-0206-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 65

 0.360

8140 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATALIE BYKOWSKI
RYAN BYKOWSKI
8140 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $386,900 G1  0.283 $479,800 

$386,900 Totals  0.283 $479,800 $92,900 
803-0207-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 66

 0.283

8145 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. GRULKE
8145 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $469,900 G1  0.321 $569,400 

$469,900 Totals  0.321 $569,400 $99,500 
803-0208-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 67

 0.321

8157 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRANKO DJURIC
TATJANA DJURIC
8157 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $430,400 G1  0.301 $526,400 

$430,400 Totals  0.301 $526,400 $96,000 
803-0209-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 68

 0.301

8016 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. TILLEY
STEVEN R. TILLEY
8016 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,300 $425,700 G1  0.297 $521,000 

$425,700 Totals  0.297 $521,000 $95,300 
803-0210-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 69

 0.297

8028 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

NIGGEMANN DAVID R & RENEE R RE
8028 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $509,900 G1  0.293 $604,500 

$509,900 Totals  0.293 $604,500 $94,600 
803-0211-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 70

 0.293

8040 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. FRANK
DAVID R. FRANK
8040 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $442,900 G1  0.331 $544,100 

$442,900 Totals  0.331 $544,100 $101,200 
803-0212-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 71

 0.331

8052 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. RUFFING
JOSEPH J. RUFFING
8052 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,900 $520,900 G1  0.335 $622,800 

$520,900 Totals  0.335 $622,800 $101,900 
803-0213-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 72

 0.335

8064 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAFA AYESH
EYAD AYESH
8064 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $408,800 G1  0.291 $503,100 

$408,800 Totals  0.291 $503,100 $94,300 
803-0214-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 73

 0.291

8076 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

HAASE  TERESA M - FAMILY TRUST
HAASE JEREMY P - FAMILY TRUST 
8076 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,100 $504,000 G1  0.532 $636,100 

$504,000 Totals  0.532 $636,100 $132,100 
803-0215-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 74

 0.532

8086 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE H. EPPEN
PETER E. EPPEN
8086 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $538,300 G1  0.466 $663,100 

$538,300 Totals  0.466 $663,100 $124,800 
803-0216-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 75

 0.466

8098 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALESCI ANTHONY S SURVIVOR'S TR
8098 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $435,500 G1  0.574 $569,400 

$435,500 Totals  0.574 $569,400 $133,900 
803-0217-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 76

 0.574

8091 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

OLSON STEPHEN & BEVERLY - REV 
8091 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $515,500 G1  0.385 $626,100 

$515,500 Totals  0.385 $626,100 $110,600 
803-0218-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 77

 0.385

8079 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P. STORMOEN
8079 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $530,300 G1  0.279 $622,500 

$530,300 Totals  0.279 $622,500 $92,200 
803-0219-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 78

 0.279

8067 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. KRIEGER
JOHN R. KRIEGER
8067 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,500 $443,600 G1  0.275 $535,100 

$443,600 Totals  0.275 $535,100 $91,500 
803-0220-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 79

 0.275

8055 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN WANTIEZ
JULIE WANTIEZ
8055 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $460,900 G1  0.300 $556,700 

$460,900 Totals  0.300 $556,700 $95,800 
803-0221-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 80

 0.300

8041 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

TAREQ MARAQA
8041 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $423,600 G1  0.279 $515,800 

$423,600 Totals  0.279 $515,800 $92,200 
803-0222-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 81

 0.279

8029 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. RICHARD ET AL
8029 S MEADOW CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $355,400 G1  0.277 $447,200 

$355,400 Totals  0.277 $447,200 $91,800 
803-0223-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO 2 LOT 82

 0.277

8017 S Meadowcreek Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY M. CYWINSKI
DONALD M. CYWINSKI
8017 S MEADOWCREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $413,600 G1  0.317 $512,400 

$413,600 Totals  0.317 $512,400 $98,800 
803-0224-000

WOODFIELD TERRACE ADDN NO2 LOT 83

 0.317

8221 W Woodfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. JULKA
DANIEL J. JULKA
8221 W WOODFIELD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $378,200 G1  0.311 $475,900 

$378,200 Totals  0.311 $475,900 $97,700 
803-0225-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 1

 0.311

7699 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. WILTZIUS
JACOB J. WILTZIUS
7699 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $380,800 G1  0.289 $474,700 

$380,800 Totals  0.289 $474,700 $93,900 
803-0226-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 2

 0.289

7687 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

ABHISHEK BAKSHI
7687 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,900 $373,600 G1  0.289 $467,500 

$373,600 Totals  0.289 $467,500 $93,900 
803-0227-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 3

 0.289

7675 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

ZEYNEP R. SOMERSAN
7675 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $401,800 G1  0.289 $495,700 

$401,800 Totals  0.289 $495,700 $93,900 
803-0228-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 4

 0.289

7663 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARIA I. ISSA
AZMI A. ISSA
7663 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $603,900 G1  0.289 $697,800 

$603,900 Totals  0.289 $697,800 $93,900 
803-0229-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 5

 0.289

7651 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

NHAN T. TRAN
NGAN H. VO
7651 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $461,700 G1  0.312 $559,600 

$461,700 Totals  0.312 $559,600 $97,900 
803-0230-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 6

 0.312

7639 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

REGINA K. RUBIO
PAUL K. RENNER
7639 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $384,400 G1  0.428 $502,500 

$384,400 Totals  0.428 $502,500 $118,100 
803-0231-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 7

 0.428

7631 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. MAGNER
NEIL T. MAGNER
7631 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $343,500 G1  0.628 $479,800 

$343,500 Totals  0.628 $479,800 $136,300 
803-0232-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 8

 0.628

7623 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
7623 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $576,300 G1  0.400 $689,600 

$576,300 Totals  0.400 $689,600 $113,300 
803-0233-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 9

 0.400

7617 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROOP SINGH
GURINDER SINGH
7617 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,500 $458,800 G1  0.275 $550,300 

$458,800 Totals  0.275 $550,300 $91,500 
803-0234-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 10

 0.275

7605 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHAMIM R. HIRANI
YOUSUF R. HIRANI
7605 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $452,400 G1  0.258 $540,900 

$452,400 Totals  0.258 $540,900 $88,500 
803-0235-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 11

 0.258

8148 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE BARTHOLOMEW
JOSEPH BARTHOLOMEW
8148 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $513,800 G1  0.394 $626,000 

$513,800 Totals  0.394 $626,000 $112,200 
803-0236-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 12

 0.394

8159 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

DAN NOWAK
DEANNA NOWAK
8159 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $408,000 G1  0.292 $502,400 

$408,000 Totals  0.292 $502,400 $94,400 
803-0237-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 13

 0.292

8167 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN E. OLSON
8167 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $412,700 G1  0.284 $505,700 

$412,700 Totals  0.284 $505,700 $93,000 
803-0238-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 14

 0.284

8175 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

DHINDSA INDERJIT S & AMANDEEP 
8175 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $381,600 G1  0.347 $485,600 

$381,600 Totals  0.347 $485,600 $104,000 
803-0239-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 15

 0.347

8193 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SURJIT KAUR
SOHAN SINGH
8193 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,100 $464,800 G1  0.359 $570,900 

$464,800 Totals  0.359 $570,900 $106,100 
803-0240-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 16

 0.359

8207 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. CLOUD
8207 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,300 $402,600 G1  0.274 $493,900 

$402,600 Totals  0.274 $493,900 $91,300 
803-0241-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 17

 0.274

8219 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

PEIYU ZHANG
KA C. WONG
8219 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $377,000 G1  0.252 $464,500 

$377,000 Totals  0.252 $464,500 $87,500 
803-0242-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 18

 0.252

8231 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNA L. DWYER
BRENDAN D. PAULE
8231 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $395,400 G1  0.276 $487,100 

$395,400 Totals  0.276 $487,100 $91,700 
803-0243-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 19

 0.276

8245 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN H. ELVERMAN
DENNIS J. ELVERMAN
8245 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $443,400 G1  0.290 $537,500 

$443,400 Totals  0.290 $537,500 $94,100 
803-0244-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 20

 0.290

8216 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

HEMLATTA D. PATEL
DINESHKUMAR P. PATEL
8216 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $404,500 G1  0.310 $502,100 

$404,500 Totals  0.310 $502,100 $97,600 
803-0245-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 21

 0.310

7676 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATIE OATES
BRADY OATES
7676 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $422,800 G1  0.269 $513,200 

$422,800 Totals  0.269 $513,200 $90,400 
803-0246-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 22

 0.269

7660 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE PARENT
HARRY J. PARENT
7660 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $441,300 G1  0.291 $535,600 

$441,300 Totals  0.291 $535,600 $94,300 
803-0247-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 23

 0.291

7644 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. LAABS
STEVEN W. LAABS
7644 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,300 $421,500 G1  0.291 $515,800 

$421,500 Totals  0.291 $515,800 $94,300 
803-0248-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 24

 0.291

7626 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

ARORA  LALIT & CHHAVI REVOCABL
7626 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $494,700 G1  0.295 $589,700 

$494,700 Totals  0.295 $589,700 $95,000 
803-0249-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 25

 0.295

7602 W Windrush Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMY B. DE MARIA
DARRIN D. THIEM
7602 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $445,300 G1  0.268 $535,600 

$445,300 Totals  0.268 $535,600 $90,300 
803-0250-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 26

 0.268

8160 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

BECKER LORI A REVOCABLE LIVING
8160 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $505,300 G1  0.260 $594,200 

$505,300 Totals  0.260 $594,200 $88,900 
803-0251-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 27

 0.260

8174 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

BASANI S. V V
JITHENDER R. ALLAM
8174 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $416,500 G1  0.259 $505,200 

$416,500 Totals  0.259 $505,200 $88,700 
803-0252-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
LOT 28

 0.259

8182 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA S. THOMAS
ZEID S. KALARIKKAL
8182 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.400 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.400 $1,600 $1,600 
803-0253-000

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS SUBD NE 1/4 SEC 16-5-21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.400

W Windrush Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUCKAWAY MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS AS
C/O DARRIN D. THIEM
7602 W WINDRUSH LN
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,100 $209,100 G1  0.854 $355,200 

$209,100 Totals  0.854 $355,200 $146,100 
803-9978-000

COM NE COR OF NE 16 5 21 TH W 187.58 FT S 260.89 
FT E

 0.854

7613 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW SPEHERT
7613 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$152,500 $202,600 G1  1.008 $355,100 

$202,600 Totals  1.008 $355,100 $152,500 
803-9979-000

COM IN E LI 260.92 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 16 5 21 
TH S

 1.008

7951 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. FOX
GREGORY A. FOX
7951 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $475,300 G1  0.507 $606,300 

$475,300 Totals  0.507 $606,300 $131,000 
803-9980-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8730. NE 16-5-21, LOT 
1

 0.507

8007 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BETTINA N. ZIVNEY
PAUL A. ZIVNEY
8007 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $682,700 G1  0.507 $813,700 

$682,700 Totals  0.507 $813,700 $131,000 
803-9980-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8730, NE 16-5-21, LOT 
2

 0.507

8013 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

LOKESH DASARI
8013 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $485,000 G1  0.507 $616,000 

$485,000 Totals  0.507 $616,000 $131,000 
803-9980-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8730, NE 16-5-21, LOT 
3

 0.507

8019 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DORCAS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
8019 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $483,400 G1  0.507 $614,400 

$483,400 Totals  0.507 $614,400 $131,000 
803-9980-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8730, NE 16-5-21, LOT 
4

 0.507

8023 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNINE BOMBIEN
MARK BOMBIEN
8023 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,300 $319,000 G1  1.073 $472,300 

$319,000 Totals  1.073 $472,300 $153,300 
803-9981-001

C S M NO 5406 NE 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.073

8113 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE L. ANDERSON
STEVEN R. ANDERSON
8113 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,700 $260,300 G1  0.937 $410,000 

$260,300 Totals  0.937 $410,000 $149,700 
803-9981-002

C S M NO 5406 NE 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.937

8079 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIE SCHARR
RICKY L. SCHARR
PO BOX 320934
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,700 $267,900 G1  0.276 $359,600 

$267,900 Totals  0.276 $359,600 $91,700 
803-9981-003

C S M NO 5406 NE 16 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.276

7619 W Norwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. ORTIZ
DAVID A. ORTIZ
7619 W NORWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $236,400 G1  0.276 $328,100 

$236,400 Totals  0.276 $328,100 $91,700 
803-9981-004

C S M NO 5406 NE 16 5 21 PARCEL 4

 0.276

7605 W Norwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDER GJEGJI
FROSTINA GJEGJI
7605 W NORWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,700 $224,300 G1  0.868 $371,000 

$224,300 Totals  0.868 $371,000 $146,700 
803-9982-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2149 NE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.868

7951 S Kiefer Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA C. CLAVEL
DANIEL T. CLAVEL JR
7951 S KIEFER DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,900 $244,600 G1  0.827 $389,500 

$244,600 Totals  0.827 $389,500 $144,900 
803-9983-000

N 260.89 FT OF W 163 FT OF E 410.58 FT OF NE 16 5 
21 EXC

 0.827

7651 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE STUEBNER
MICHAEL J. STUEBNER
7651 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,000 $306,400 G1  0.782 $449,400 

$306,400 Totals  0.782 $449,400 $143,000 
803-9984-000

N 260.89 FT OF W 154.42 FT OF E 565 FT OF NE 16 5 
21

 0.782

7701 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA C. JUNGER
TYLER J. JUNGER
7701 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $0 G1  0.508 $131,000 

$0 Totals  0.508 $131,000 $131,000 
803-9985-000

COM IN N LI 565 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 16 5 21 TH 
W 100

 0.508

7731 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

PS PLAN FBO RICK PRZYBYLA
CREATIVE HOMES  INC
9244 W GRANDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G4  5.910 $2,100 
$182,400 $20,200 G7  3.750 $202,600 

$20,200 Totals  9.660 $204,700 $184,500 

803-9986-000

N HALF OF W HALF OF NE QUAR OF NE 16 5 21 EXC 
N 40 FT

 9.660

7901 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAYMAN & MASTERS  LLC
8625 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8046

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,700 $285,500 G1  0.246 $371,200 

$285,500 Totals  0.246 $371,200 $85,700 
803-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2514 NE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.246

8233 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW M. ZELLMER
8233 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $223,600 G1  0.246 $309,300 

$223,600 Totals  0.246 $309,300 $85,700 
803-9987-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2892 NE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.246

8227 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. MALAK
GARY E. MALAK
8227 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,500 $320,500 G1  0.564 $454,000 

$320,500 Totals  0.564 $454,000 $133,500 
803-9987-007

CSM NO 6709 NE 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.564

8205 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CATHRINE M. KOSLER
8205 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,000 $0 G1  3.250 $177,000 
$7,700 $0 G4  21.511 $7,700 

$0 Totals  24.761 $184,700 $184,700 

803-9987-008

NW QUAR OF NE 16 5 21 EXC N 191 FT OF W 114 FT 
& EXC CSM NOS 2514 2892 & 6709 AND WOODFIELD 
TERRACE ADDNS NOS 1 & 2 AND

 24.761

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAYMAN & MASTERS  LLC
8625 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8046

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $187,200 G1  0.500 $317,900 

$187,200 Totals  0.500 $317,900 $130,700 
803-9988-000

N 191 FT OF W 114 FT OF NE 16 5 21 EXC N 40 FT 
FOR HWY

 0.500

8335 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILTON H. GROTH
8335 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9725

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,000 $227,100 G1  0.921 $376,100 

$227,100 Totals  0.921 $376,100 $149,000 
803-9989-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4567 NE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.921

8344 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA SMITH
JOHN A. POULAKOS
8344 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,500 $195,900 G1  1.001 $348,400 

$195,900 Totals  1.001 $348,400 $152,500 
803-9989-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4567 NE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.001

8322 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J WIST AND TRACEY L WI
8322 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.320 $0 

$0 Totals  0.320 $0 $0 
803-9990-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3587 NE 16 5 21 
OUTLOT A

 0.320

8200 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,400 $238,400 G1  1.083 $391,800 

$238,400 Totals  1.083 $391,800 $153,400 
803-9991-000

COM IN S LI 694.46 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 16 5 21 
TH E

 1.083

8120 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DELWIN DELIKAT
8120 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,600 $587,700 G1  0.843 $733,300 

$587,700 Totals  0.843 $733,300 $145,600 
803-9992-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 696 NE 16 5 21 LOT 1

 0.843

8042 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. GRANT
PAUL A. GRANT
W163 S6819 OAKRIDGE LN
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,600 $240,400 G1  0.843 $386,000 

$240,400 Totals  0.843 $386,000 $145,600 
803-9993-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 482 NE 16 5 21

 0.843

8026 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN HAHN
GAYLORD HAHN
8026 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,400 $187,800 G1  0.998 $340,200 

$187,800 Totals  0.998 $340,200 $152,400 
803-9994-000

S 290.40 FT OF E 150 FT OF SW QUAR OF NE 16 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.998

8010 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M. SCHROEDER
THOMAS J. SCHROEDER
8010 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $216,900 G1  0.661 $354,600 

$216,900 Totals  0.661 $354,600 $137,700 
803-9996-000

S 120 FT OF N 395 FT OF E 300 FT OF SE QUAR OF 
NE 16 5

 0.661

8141 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KARLA C. EVANGELISTA
LUTHER G. EVANGELISTA
8141 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,200 $162,100 G1  0.672 $300,300 

$162,100 Totals  0.672 $300,300 $138,200 
803-9997-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 578 NE 16 5 21 LOT 1

 0.672

8151 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA MCCUEN
ROBERT MCCUEN
8151 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$137,700 $223,500 G1  0.661 $361,200 

$223,500 Totals  0.661 $361,200 $137,700 
803-9998-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 578 NE 16 5 21 LOT 2

 0.661

8161 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

PENNE POLINSKE ET AL
8161 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $158,000 G1  0.054 $181,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.054 $181,500 $23,500 
804-0001-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 101

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA M. HACKBARTH
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 101
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $158,000 G1  0.054 $181,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.054 $181,500 $23,500 
804-0002-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 102

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

SAIRA FNU
JOHN KAMRAN
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 102
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $143,900 G1  0.054 $167,400 

$143,900 Totals  0.054 $167,400 $23,500 
804-0003-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 103

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY M. CHUCKA
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 103
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $143,000 G1  0.054 $166,500 

$143,000 Totals  0.054 $166,500 $23,500 
804-0004-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 104

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. MCLAUGHLIN
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 104
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $167,400 G1  0.054 $190,900 

$167,400 Totals  0.054 $190,900 $23,500 
804-0005-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 201

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

JOVICA LAKIC
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 201
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $163,900 G1  0.054 $187,400 

$163,900 Totals  0.054 $187,400 $23,500 
804-0006-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 202

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

ANGELINA RUIZ
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 202
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $167,300 G1  0.054 $190,800 

$167,300 Totals  0.054 $190,800 $23,500 
804-0007-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 203

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN STODDARD
ATTN BARBARA STODDARD
7921 S 68TH ST UNIT 203
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $168,900 G1  0.054 $192,400 

$168,900 Totals  0.054 $192,400 $23,500 
804-0008-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 204

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. HASKIN
7921 S 68TH ST UNIT 204
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $158,600 G1  0.054 $182,100 

$158,600 Totals  0.054 $182,100 $23,500 
804-0009-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 205

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

JULIA SORIANO
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 205
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $158,300 G1  0.054 $181,800 

$158,300 Totals  0.054 $181,800 $23,500 
804-0010-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 206

 0.054

7911 S 68th St Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. TEWELIS
7911 S 68TH ST UNIT 206
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $160,300 G1  0.054 $183,800 

$160,300 Totals  0.054 $183,800 $23,500 
804-0011-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 207

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

JILL C. BOMEY
7921 S 68TH ST UNIT 207
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $155,700 G1  0.054 $179,200 

$155,700 Totals  0.054 $179,200 $23,500 
804-0012-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 208

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 208

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA R. HABERMAN
7921 S 68TH ST UNIT 208
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $133,100 G1  0.054 $156,600 

$133,100 Totals  0.054 $156,600 $23,500 
804-0013-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 301

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 301

Acres:Section: 

GARRETT T. JOHNSON
7921 S 68TH ST UNIT 301
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $133,100 G1  0.054 $156,600 

$133,100 Totals  0.054 $156,600 $23,500 
804-0014-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 302

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 302

Acres:Section: 

EUNICE HIGGINS
7921 S 68TH ST UNIT 302
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $133,100 G1  0.054 $156,600 

$133,100 Totals  0.054 $156,600 $23,500 
804-0015-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 303

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 303

Acres:Section: 

JOANN K. KEMNITZ
7931 S 68TH ST UNIT 303
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $133,100 G1  0.054 $156,600 

$133,100 Totals  0.054 $156,600 $23,500 
804-0016-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 304

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 304

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. CARCUS
7931 S 68TH ST UNIT 304
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $126,100 G1  0.054 $149,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.054 $149,600 $23,500 
804-0017-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 305

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 305

Acres:Section: 

DALE ZBIERANEK JR
4247 S HOWELL AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207-5005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $147,300 G1  0.054 $170,800 

$147,300 Totals  0.054 $170,800 $23,500 
804-0018-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 306

 0.054

7921 S 68th St Unit 306

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA SARNOWSKI
7921 S 68TH ST UNIT 306
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $126,100 G1  0.054 $149,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.054 $149,600 $23,500 
804-0019-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 307

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 307

Acres:Section: 

7931 DREXEL  LLC
10263 S SETTLERS WAY
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-5646

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $126,100 G1  0.054 $149,600 

$126,100 Totals  0.054 $149,600 $23,500 
804-0020-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 308

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 308

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. BASIL
7931 S 68TH ST UNIT 308
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $171,100 G1  0.054 $194,600 

$171,100 Totals  0.054 $194,600 $23,500 
804-0021-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 401

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 401

Acres:Section: 

LINDA SMITH
7931 S 68TH ST UNIT 401
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $179,600 G1  0.054 $203,100 

$179,600 Totals  0.054 $203,100 $23,500 
804-0022-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 402

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 402

Acres:Section: 

NICOLAS IMIG
7931 S 68TH ST UNIT 402
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $166,500 G1  0.054 $190,000 

$166,500 Totals  0.054 $190,000 $23,500 
804-0023-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 403

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 403

Acres:Section: 

CINDY J. JASZKOWSKI
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 403
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $168,900 G1  0.054 $192,400 

$168,900 Totals  0.054 $192,400 $23,500 
804-0024-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 404

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 404

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. FEJES
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 404
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $155,700 G1  0.054 $179,200 

$155,700 Totals  0.054 $179,200 $23,500 
804-0025-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 405

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 405

Acres:Section: 

MAJA NIKOLIC
7931 S 68TH ST UNIT 405
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $155,500 G1  0.054 $179,000 

$155,500 Totals  0.054 $179,000 $23,500 
804-0026-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 406

 0.054

7931 S 68th St Unit 406

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY R. SCHELL
7931 S 68TH ST UNIT 406
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $155,600 G1  0.054 $179,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.054 $179,100 $23,500 
804-0027-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 407

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 407

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. LIEGL
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 407
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$23,500 $158,600 G1  0.054 $182,100 

$158,600 Totals  0.054 $182,100 $23,500 
804-0028-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 408

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 408

Acres:Section: 

CAITLIN REILLEY
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 408
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $158,000 G1  0.054 $181,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.054 $181,500 $23,500 
804-0029-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 5 
UNIT 501

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 501

Acres:Section: 

CORINNE L. RICK
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 501
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $158,000 G1  0.054 $181,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.054 $181,500 $23,500 
804-0030-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 5 
UNIT 502

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 502

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. BERKEN
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 502
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $139,200 G1  0.054 $162,700 

$139,200 Totals  0.054 $162,700 $23,500 
804-0031-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 5 
UNIT 503

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 503

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. PITSCH
DENNIS K. GREUEL
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 503
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,500 $139,200 G1  0.054 $162,700 

$139,200 Totals  0.054 $162,700 $23,500 
804-0032-000

THE MEADOWS CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21 BLDG 5 
UNIT 504

 0.054

7941 S 68th St Unit 504

Acres:Section: 

SHARI J. SCHWANTES
7941 S 68TH ST UNIT 504
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $439,900 G1  0.298 $559,300 

$439,900 Totals  0.298 $559,300 $119,400 
804-0033-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 1

 0.298

8300 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

SARA I. GODFREY
JONATHAN M. GODFREY
8300 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $515,600 G1  0.298 $635,000 

$515,600 Totals  0.298 $635,000 $119,400 
804-0034-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 2

 0.298

8290 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

NUTAN S. AMRUTE
SAUMIL S. AMRUTE
8290 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,000 $451,100 G1  0.333 $578,100 

$451,100 Totals  0.333 $578,100 $127,000 
804-0035-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 3

 0.333

8282 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARIA T. MILLER
NATHANIEL J. MILLER
8282 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,200 $563,600 G1  0.444 $714,800 

$563,600 Totals  0.444 $714,800 $151,200 
804-0036-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 4

 0.444

8274 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

JANET C. PROTASIEWICZ
GREGORY J. SELL
8274 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$185,200 $484,300 G1  0.592 $669,500 

$484,300 Totals  0.592 $669,500 $185,200 
804-0037-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 5

 0.592

8266 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. STERNER
WALDEMAR P. STERNER
8266 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,400 $472,000 G1  0.382 $623,400 

$472,000 Totals  0.382 $623,400 $151,400 
804-0038-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 6

 0.382

8258 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA ANDREWS
MATTHEW R. ANDREWS
8258 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,800 $634,700 G1  0.371 $783,500 

$634,700 Totals  0.371 $783,500 $148,800 
804-0039-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 7

 0.371

8250 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY J. SCHABOWSKI
RICHARD J. SCHABOWSKI
8250 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,200 $453,300 G1  0.356 $598,500 

$453,300 Totals  0.356 $598,500 $145,200 
804-0040-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 8

 0.356

8232 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY M. NIESEN
SAMUEL T. NIESEN
8232 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,200 $510,400 G1  0.356 $655,600 

$510,400 Totals  0.356 $655,600 $145,200 
804-0041-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 9

 0.356

8214 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

RAMI ALSABAH
8214 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,800 $607,500 G1  0.317 $743,300 

$607,500 Totals  0.317 $743,300 $135,800 
804-0042-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 10

 0.317

8200 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. JOHNSON
JAMES M. JOHNSON
8200 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,000 $458,700 G1  0.351 $602,700 

$458,700 Totals  0.351 $602,700 $144,000 
804-0043-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 11

 0.351

8186 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

MAKI E. WAZUR
CASEY P. MAKI
8186 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $472,000 G1  0.319 $608,300 

$472,000 Totals  0.319 $608,300 $136,300 
804-0044-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 12

 0.319

8168 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET COVEY
TIMOTHY P. COVEY
8168 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$196,300 $482,900 G1  0.778 $679,200 

$482,900 Totals  0.778 $679,200 $196,300 
804-0045-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 13

 0.778

8150 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. GIBSON
8150 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$178,500 $481,600 G1  0.779 $660,100 

$481,600 Totals  0.779 $660,100 $178,500 
804-0046-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 14

 0.779

8138 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. MCCOLLOW
TRACY L. BUSS
8138 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,900 $405,900 G1  0.328 $531,800 

$405,900 Totals  0.328 $531,800 $125,900 
804-0047-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 15

 0.328

8126 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. RYDLEWICZ
9901 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $335,300 G1  0.320 $459,400 

$335,300 Totals  0.320 $459,400 $124,100 
804-0048-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 16

 0.320

8112 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE S. BLUMBERG
CHRISTOPHER M. BLUMBERG
8112 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,200 $445,300 G1  0.302 $565,500 

$445,300 Totals  0.302 $565,500 $120,200 
804-0049-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 17

 0.302

8100 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW WISNOWSKI
8100 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8531

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $507,500 G1  0.331 $634,000 

$507,500 Totals  0.331 $634,000 $126,500 
804-0050-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 18

 0.331

8103 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

KAREN S. HALDEMANN
MARK J. GRASS
8103 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8531

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,200 $415,100 G1  0.288 $532,300 

$415,100 Totals  0.288 $532,300 $117,200 
804-0051-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 19

 0.288

8127 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

HERIK LOPEZ
MARCO A. LOPEZ
8127 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,400 $405,300 G1  0.344 $534,700 

$405,300 Totals  0.344 $534,700 $129,400 
804-0052-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 20

 0.344

8195 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

MANIGANDAN SUNDARAM
8195 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $513,900 G1  0.305 $634,800 

$513,900 Totals  0.305 $634,800 $120,900 
804-0053-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 21

 0.305

8211 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUCHITHRA BASAVARAJU
PRAKASH S. BEDIGERE
8211 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,900 $487,700 G1  0.305 $608,600 

$487,700 Totals  0.305 $608,600 $120,900 
804-0054-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 22

 0.305

8227 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI CHAN
KWOK T. CHAN
8227 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,900 $483,100 G1  0.374 $619,000 

$483,100 Totals  0.374 $619,000 $135,900 
804-0055-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 23

 0.374

8241 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

MAINHIA C. YANG
SHUA D. YANG
8241 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$157,000 $574,300 G1  0.471 $731,300 

$574,300 Totals  0.471 $731,300 $157,000 
804-0056-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 24

 0.471

8263 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

MALIK DEV & SUDESH - FAMILY TR
8263 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,400 $475,000 G1  0.312 $597,400 

$475,000 Totals  0.312 $597,400 $122,400 
804-0057-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 25

 0.312

8285 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

GARDETTO RYAN C & KATRINA M - 
8285 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $390,000 G1  0.304 $510,700 

$390,000 Totals  0.304 $510,700 $120,700 
804-0058-000

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES LOT 26

 0.304

8299 S Country Club Cir

Acres:Section: 

JAMES ALLAN WASHINGTON IV
TENICKA DENISE WASHINGTON
8299 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8532

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $385,400 G1  0.308 $506,900 

$385,400 Totals  0.308 $506,900 $121,500 
804-0059-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM,

 0.308

7560 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

GLANDON HOLDINGS  LLC
17100 W BLUEMOUND RD STE 209
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-5950

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $521,900 G1  0.308 $643,400 

$521,900 Totals  0.308 $643,400 $121,500 
804-0060-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM,

 0.308

7556 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

JEAN DORO
7556 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $48,000 G1  0.308 $169,500 

$48,000 Totals  0.308 $169,500 $121,500 
804-0062-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM,

 0.308

7554 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

REINHARDT  NICHOLETTE A LIVING
8580 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8262

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $48,000 G1  0.308 $169,500 

$48,000 Totals  0.308 $169,500 $121,500 
804-0063-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM,

 0.308

7550 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

GLANDON HOLDINGS  LLC
17100 W BLUEMOUND RD STE 209
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-5950

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,500 $549,900 G1  0.308 $671,400 

$549,900 Totals  0.308 $671,400 $121,500 
804-0065-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM, NW 1/4

 0.308

7503 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE F. BECK
7503 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $482,200 G1  0.308 $603,700 

$482,200 Totals  0.308 $603,700 $121,500 
804-0066-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM, NW 1/4 SEC

 0.308

7507 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

STYZA ALICE - REV TRUST 2015
7507 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $522,600 G1  0.308 $644,100 

$522,600 Totals  0.308 $644,100 $121,500 
804-0069-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7511 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

MILLER JOHN P - LIVING TRUST
7511 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $511,100 G1  0.308 $632,600 

$511,100 Totals  0.308 $632,600 $121,500 
804-0070-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7513 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. KYSELY
7513 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $512,700 G1  0.308 $634,200 

$512,700 Totals  0.308 $634,200 $121,500 
804-0071-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7515 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. DOOLEY
7515 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $539,900 G1  0.308 $661,400 

$539,900 Totals  0.308 $661,400 $121,500 
804-0072-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7517 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

PAULANNE M. PHILLIPS
DAVID A. COLEMAN
7517 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $327,600 G1  0.308 $449,100 

$327,600 Totals  0.308 $449,100 $121,500 
804-0073-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7571 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARIA G. SALVO
7571 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,500 $395,800 G1  0.308 $517,300 

$395,800 Totals  0.308 $517,300 $121,500 
804-0074-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7569 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

KNOEBEL THOMAS L - REVOCABLE L
7569 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $335,400 G1  0.308 $456,900 

$335,400 Totals  0.308 $456,900 $121,500 
804-0075-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7567 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN M. ZAFFIRO
RICHARD L. ZAFFIRO
7567 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $370,400 G1  0.308 $491,900 

$370,400 Totals  0.308 $491,900 $121,500 
804-0076-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7565 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

INDIGO LANE  LLC
PO BOX 149
MAYVILLE  WI 53050-0149

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $322,200 G1  0.308 $443,700 

$322,200 Totals  0.308 $443,700 $121,500 
804-0077-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7563 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

PATRICE SCHMIDT
PATRICK T. SCHMIDT
7563 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $368,400 G1  0.308 $489,900 

$368,400 Totals  0.308 $489,900 $121,500 
804-0078-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM NW 15 5 21

 0.308

7561 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

HEYER FAMILY TRUST
ATTN TRUSTEES  SHAWN & DEANN 
H
7561 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $551,900 G1  0.308 $673,400 

$551,900 Totals  0.308 $673,400 $121,500 
804-0079-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM, NW 1/4

 0.308

7543 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

TERRY TROUTMAN
PAMELA SIKHUMBUZO TROUTMAN
7543 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $516,700 G1  0.308 $638,200 

$516,700 Totals  0.308 $638,200 $121,500 
804-0080-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM, NW 1/4

 0.308

7547 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH FALLICO
4407 13TH PL
KENOSHA  WI 53144-1165

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,500 $560,200 G1  0.308 $681,700 

$560,200 Totals  0.308 $681,700 $121,500 
804-0083-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4 15-5-21

 0.308

7506 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER C. BECK ET AL
7506 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $520,100 G1  0.308 $641,600 

$520,100 Totals  0.308 $641,600 $121,500 
804-0084-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4 15-5-21

 0.308

7504 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

LOPAKA  LLC
7504 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $509,000 G1  0.308 $630,500 

$509,000 Totals  0.308 $630,500 $121,500 
804-0085-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4 15-5-21

 0.308

7502 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

FRANK E. KOS
7502 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $537,400 G1  0.308 $658,900 

$537,400 Totals  0.308 $658,900 $121,500 
804-0086-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4 15-5-21

 0.308

7500 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE A. LENTZ
GARY E. LENTZ
PO BOX 321106
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6181

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $500,100 G1  0.308 $621,600 

$500,100 Totals  0.308 $621,600 $121,500 
804-0087-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM, NW 1/4

 0.308

7534 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY A. LEMAHIEU
PETER D. LEMAHIEU
7534 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $505,200 G1  0.308 $626,700 

$505,200 Totals  0.308 $626,700 $121,500 
804-0088-001

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7530 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

HARTWIG  ROBERT & MARILYN LIVI
7530 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $414,000 G1  0.308 $535,500 

$414,000 Totals  0.308 $535,500 $121,500 
804-0090-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7514 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

KRSKO CHRISTINE M - FAM REV TR
7514 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,500 $428,800 G1  0.308 $550,300 

$428,800 Totals  0.308 $550,300 $121,500 
804-0091-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7512 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH R. FRY
STEVEN M. FRY
7512 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $410,800 G1  0.308 $532,300 

$410,800 Totals  0.308 $532,300 $121,500 
804-0092-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7510 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

TRACY L. GILLESPIE
DANIEL K. GILLESPIE
7510 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $397,300 G1  0.308 $518,800 

$397,300 Totals  0.308 $518,800 $121,500 
804-0093-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7521 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

WEBER TERRY & MARIE TRUST  THE
7521 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $405,700 G1  0.308 $527,200 

$405,700 Totals  0.308 $527,200 $121,500 
804-0094-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7523 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA NEUMANN
KURT NEUMANN
7523 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $365,000 G1  0.308 $486,500 

$365,000 Totals  0.308 $486,500 $121,500 
804-0095-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7525 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

SABATINO THOMAS P & BETTY J - 
5005 CAPTIVA CT
PUNTA GORDA  FL 33950-8553

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $436,100 G1  0.308 $557,600 

$436,100 Totals  0.308 $557,600 $121,500 
804-0096-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7531 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

LINDA RADWILL
7531 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $414,800 G1  0.308 $536,300 

$414,800 Totals  0.308 $536,300 $121,500 
804-0097-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7533 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

DIANE JANISZEWSKI
CASIMIR S. JANISZEWSKI
7533 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$121,500 $440,800 G1  0.308 $562,300 

$440,800 Totals  0.308 $562,300 $121,500 
804-0098-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM NW 1/4

 0.308

7535 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUDY BARTELS
7535 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $450,200 G1  0.308 $571,700 

$450,200 Totals  0.308 $571,700 $121,500 
804-0101-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM, NW 1/4

 0.308

7546 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

KAREN IWINSKI
7546 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $534,000 G1  0.308 $655,500 

$534,000 Totals  0.308 $655,500 $121,500 
804-0102-000

TUCKAWAY PINES CONDOMINIUM FOURTH 
ADDENDUM, NW 1/4

 0.308

7542 W Tuckaway Pines Cir

Acres:Section: 

SCHWANTES  RANDY H & JULIE DEW
7542 W TUCKAWAY PINES CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.190 $0 

$0 Totals  0.190 $0 $0 
804-9989-012

COM 897.375 FT S & 60.00 FT E OF NW 15 5 21 TH E 
170 FT

 0.190

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

WI TELEPHONE CO OF MILW
722 N BROADWAY ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,300 $1,134,400 G1  0.848 $1,316,700 

$1,134,400 Totals  0.848 $1,316,700 $182,300 
804-9989-016

CSM NO 3927 NW 15 5 21 PARCEL 1 & LANDS ADJ 
ON W

 0.848

8017 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE HOFFMANN
JUSTIN HOFFMANN
8017 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$404,100 $1,935,900 G2  2.989 $2,340,000 

$1,935,900 Totals  2.989 $2,340,000 $404,100 
804-9989-018

CSM NO 5797 NW 15 5 21 PARCEL 1

 2.989

7585 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAIRWAY MEADOWS ASSOC  LLP
PO BOX 180560
DELAFIELD  WI 53018-0560

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$455,600 $1,884,400 G2  3.549 $2,340,000 

$1,884,400 Totals  3.549 $2,340,000 $455,600 
804-9989-019

CSM NO 5797 NW 15 5 21 PARCEL 2

 3.549

7515 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAIRWAY MEADOWS ASSOC  LLP
PO BOX 180560
DELAFIELD  WI 53018-0560

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$210,600 $647,100 G1  2.480 $857,700 

$647,100 Totals  2.480 $857,700 $210,600 
804-9989-020

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3927 NW 15 5 21 
PARCELS 2 & 3

 2.480

8101 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN GIUFFRE
DOMINIC GIUFFRE
8101 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,544,500 $3,636,100 G2  175.320 $6,180,600 

$3,636,100 Totals  175.320 $6,180,600 $2,544,500 
804-9989-022

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7961, NW 15-5-21, LOT 
1

 175.320

6901 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

TUCKAWAY COUNTRY CLUB
6901 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,000 $181,700 G1  0.425 $328,700 

$181,700 Totals  0.425 $328,700 $147,000 
804-9990-000

COM IN E LI 440 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 15 5 21 TH 
W

 0.425

7961 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS D. SCHMIDT
7961 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,900 $732,700 G1  0.529 $897,600 

$732,700 Totals  0.529 $897,600 $164,900 
804-9991-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8749, NW 15-5-21, LOT 1

 0.529

7989 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

IBTISAM AHMAD
7989 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,900 $668,300 G1  0.529 $833,200 

$668,300 Totals  0.529 $833,200 $164,900 
804-9991-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8749, NW 15-5-21, LOT 2

 0.529

8003 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. SURRETT
CHARLES F. SURRETT
8003 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,900 $630,700 G1  0.529 $795,600 

$630,700 Totals  0.529 $795,600 $164,900 
804-9991-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 8749, NW 15-5-21, LOT 3

 0.529

8011 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH LEUDERS
ARNOLD LUEDERS
8011 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,300 $227,300 G1  0.610 $396,600 

$227,300 Totals  0.610 $396,600 $169,300 
804-9992-000

N 208.70 FT OF E 178.70 FT OF W 1697.75 FT OF NW 
15 5

 0.610

7117 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. TOMASINO
ANTHONY C. TOMASINO
7117 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$154,600 $175,300 G1  0.460 $329,900 

$175,300 Totals  0.460 $329,900 $154,600 
804-9993-000

N 208.70 FT OF E 134.35 FT OF W 1519.05 FT OF NW 
15 5

 0.460

7135 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAGERMAN DANIEL P REVOCABLE LI
7135 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,000 $259,900 G1  2.960 $476,900 

$259,900 Totals  2.960 $476,900 $217,000 
804-9994-001

COM IN N LINE 1063.93 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 15 5 
21 TH S 400

 2.960

7213 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD SCHNEIDEWENT
7213 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,700 $268,600 G1  1.010 $459,300 

$268,600 Totals  1.010 $459,300 $190,700 
804-9996-000

N 400 FT OF E 130 FT OF W 1063.93 FT OF NW 15 5 
21 EXC

 1.010

7233 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE A. RZECKOWSKI
7233 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,400 $171,400 G1  0.850 $353,800 

$171,400 Totals  0.850 $353,800 $182,400 
804-9997-000

N 400 FT OF E 108.90 FT OF W 933.93 FT OF NW 15 5 
21 EXC

 0.850

7237 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALAN L. JANTE
5311 MORNING DOVE CV
SHEBOYGAN  WI 53083-1764

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$194,400 $194,800 G1  1.280 $389,200 

$194,800 Totals  1.280 $389,200 $194,400 
804-9998-000

N 400 FT OF E 163.35 FT OF W 825.03 FT OF NW 15 5 
21 EXC

 1.280

7335 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

7335 W DREXEL AVENUE  LLC
6702 HILL RIDGE DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $231,700 G1  0.319 $355,600 

$231,700 Totals  0.319 $355,600 $123,900 
805-0001-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.319

6007 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. REED
6007 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $231,300 G1  0.248 $339,300 

$231,300 Totals  0.248 $339,300 $108,000 
805-0002-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.248

6023 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE B. MOVICK
CHRISTOPHER M. MOVICK
6023 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$108,000 $255,400 G1  0.248 $363,400 

$255,400 Totals  0.248 $363,400 $108,000 
805-0003-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.248

6039 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  SAM   RICHARD A & JA
SAM FAMILY TRUST
6039 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,100 $264,200 G1  0.297 $383,300 

$264,200 Totals  0.297 $383,300 $119,100 
805-0004-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.297

7950 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

AMY MARZOFKA
JACOB MARZOFKA
7950 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $229,100 G1  0.276 $343,700 

$229,100 Totals  0.276 $343,700 $114,600 
805-0005-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.276

6072 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  LADISA  JOHN F & MAR
LADISA REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
6072 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $235,000 G1  0.236 $337,800 

$235,000 Totals  0.236 $337,800 $102,800 
805-0006-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.236

6050 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE CZERNIAK
JOHN A. CZERNIAK
6050 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $259,400 G1  0.348 $389,600 

$259,400 Totals  0.348 $389,600 $130,200 
805-0007-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.348

6028 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON JENSEN-RUGABER
DAVID RUGABER
6028 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,400 $215,800 G1  0.399 $357,200 

$215,800 Totals  0.399 $357,200 $141,400 
805-0008-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.399

6006 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES SCHNEIDER
6006 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9262

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $229,200 G1  0.355 $361,000 

$229,200 Totals  0.355 $361,000 $131,800 
805-0009-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.355

6005 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH M. GERSZEWSKI
6005 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$120,900 $278,900 G1  0.305 $399,800 

$278,900 Totals  0.305 $399,800 $120,900 
805-0010-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.305

6027 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

DATED MAY 15  2017
EBERT DENTON J - REVOCABLE TRU
6027 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,500 $214,300 G1  0.285 $330,800 

$214,300 Totals  0.285 $330,800 $116,500 
805-0011-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.285

6049 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA REMINGTON
ADAM J. REMINGTON
6049 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $278,000 G1  0.351 $408,900 

$278,000 Totals  0.351 $408,900 $130,900 
805-0012-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.351

6071 W Hillside Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. SAVASTA
ANGELO SAVASTA
6071 W HILLSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,600 $399,800 G1  0.336 $527,400 

$399,800 Totals  0.336 $527,400 $127,600 
805-0013-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.336

8038 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE CASON
KYLE M. CASON
8038 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $219,100 G1  0.248 $327,100 

$219,100 Totals  0.248 $327,100 $108,000 
805-0014-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.248

6036 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

ANA L. CRESPO-PAULSON
CRAIG T. PAULSON
6036 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $242,500 G1  0.248 $350,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.248 $350,500 $108,000 
805-0015-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.248

6020 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

SHAFALI JASHINSKY
BRIAN T. JASHINSKY
6020 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $246,000 G1  0.348 $376,200 

$246,000 Totals  0.348 $376,200 $130,200 
805-0016-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 1 LOT 16

 0.348

6004 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

SARA PAGLIARONI
SCOTT PAGLIARONI
6004 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,600 $254,000 G1  0.276 $368,600 

$254,000 Totals  0.276 $368,600 $114,600 
805-0017-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.276

7901 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON RENGSTORF
EMILY KOWALCZYK
7901 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,200 $231,000 G1  0.256 $341,200 

$231,000 Totals  0.256 $341,200 $110,200 
805-0018-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.256

6024 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN DEMITROS
BRUCE T. DEMITROS
6024 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,200 $268,100 G1  0.256 $378,300 

$268,100 Totals  0.256 $378,300 $110,200 
805-0019-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.256

6040 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA BEDNAREK
ALLAN BEDNAREK
6040 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,200 $275,000 G1  0.256 $385,200 

$275,000 Totals  0.256 $385,200 $110,200 
805-0020-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.256

6056 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE A. BUSSLER
RAYMAN J. BUSSLER
6056 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,200 $382,100 G1  0.435 $531,300 

$382,100 Totals  0.435 $531,300 $149,200 
805-0021-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.435

6072 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. WITTENBERG
JAMES A. WITTENBERG
6072 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,500 $302,300 G1  0.409 $445,800 

$302,300 Totals  0.409 $445,800 $143,500 
805-0022-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.409

7931 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. BARBER
MICHAEL G. BARBER
7931 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,200 $316,600 G1  0.256 $426,800 

$316,600 Totals  0.256 $426,800 $110,200 
805-0023-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.256

7947 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. MISSLICH
BRIAN A. MISSLICH
7947 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$110,200 $257,900 G1  0.256 $368,100 

$257,900 Totals  0.256 $368,100 $110,200 
805-0024-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.256

7963 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

VICKY L. SOMERS
TIMOTHY J. SOMERS
7963 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $330,000 G1  0.276 $444,600 

$330,000 Totals  0.276 $444,600 $114,600 
805-0025-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.276

7979 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA C. SADOWSKI
7979 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $268,800 G1  0.276 $383,400 

$268,800 Totals  0.276 $383,400 $114,600 
805-0026-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.276

8013 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN WESLEY
MARK WESLEY
8013 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $264,700 G1  0.276 $379,300 

$264,700 Totals  0.276 $379,300 $114,600 
805-0027-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.276

8029 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE TIEDKE
MARK TIEDKE
8029 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $333,800 G1  0.273 $447,700 

$333,800 Totals  0.273 $447,700 $113,900 
805-0028-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.273

8045 S 61st St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. BREHM
JOSEPH T. BREHM
8045 S 61ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,800 $253,000 G1  0.479 $411,800 

$253,000 Totals  0.479 $411,800 $158,800 
805-0029-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.479

6083 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

KROSNICKI KAREN REVOCABLE 
TRUS
6083 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,900 $249,600 G1  0.406 $392,500 

$249,600 Totals  0.406 $392,500 $142,900 
805-0030-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.406

6067 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS A. WALKER
JAN J. WALKER
6067 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,900 $255,900 G1  0.234 $357,800 

$255,900 Totals  0.234 $357,800 $101,900 
805-0031-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.234

6051 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. SCHOPP
CARL C. SCHOPP
6051 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $214,600 G1  0.234 $316,500 

$214,600 Totals  0.234 $316,500 $101,900 
805-0032-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.234

6035 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM HANCOCK
6035 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $222,700 G1  0.248 $330,700 

$222,700 Totals  0.248 $330,700 $108,000 
805-0033-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.248

6019 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

RICARDO C. ANDERSON
6019 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $296,800 G1  0.276 $411,400 

$296,800 Totals  0.276 $411,400 $114,600 
805-0034-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.276

6003 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD G. BLACK
6003 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $224,500 G1  0.276 $339,100 

$224,500 Totals  0.276 $339,100 $114,600 
805-0035-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.276

6002 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEEFER KENNETH & ANNE LIVING T
6002 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,700 $231,600 G1  0.272 $345,300 

$231,600 Totals  0.272 $345,300 $113,700 
805-0036-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.272

6008 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

FLANNERY WILLIAM T - 2020 REV 
6008 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $300,900 G1  0.313 $423,500 

$300,900 Totals  0.313 $423,500 $122,600 
805-0037-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.313

6032 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUAN MERCADO
6032 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$126,300 $264,900 G1  0.330 $391,200 

$264,900 Totals  0.330 $391,200 $126,300 
805-0038-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.330

6040 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUHA K. ALRAMAHI
WISAM D. ALRAMAHI
6040 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,000 $304,800 G1  0.402 $446,800 

$304,800 Totals  0.402 $446,800 $142,000 
805-0039-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.402

6068 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAWZIEH ALRAMAHI
DAWUD H. ALRAMAHI
6068 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $240,000 G1  0.355 $371,800 

$240,000 Totals  0.355 $371,800 $131,800 
805-0040-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.355

6074 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

BOMBIEN HANS G & PAMELA M - RE
6074 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $254,500 G1  0.306 $375,600 

$254,500 Totals  0.306 $375,600 $121,100 
805-0041-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.306

6073 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSE ORTEGA
6073 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9256

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $243,900 G1  0.342 $372,800 

$243,900 Totals  0.342 $372,800 $128,900 
805-0042-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.342

6067 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

SOHNS MARITAL TRUST
ATTN SHARON R SOHNS TRUSTEE
6067 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $275,900 G1  0.294 $394,400 

$275,900 Totals  0.294 $394,400 $118,500 
805-0043-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.294

6061 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  KOLZ  RONALD R & LIN
KOLZ LIVING TRUST DTD 7/19/201
6061 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,400 $247,900 G1  0.413 $392,300 

$247,900 Totals  0.413 $392,300 $144,400 
805-0044-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.413

6055 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN E. IMMEL
ALLEN M. IMMEL
6055 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$139,200 $270,500 G1  0.389 $409,700 

$270,500 Totals  0.389 $409,700 $139,200 
805-0045-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.389

6049 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY PAGLIARONI
MICHAEL S. PAGLIARONI
6049 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,500 $227,600 G1  0.249 $336,100 

$227,600 Totals  0.249 $336,100 $108,500 
805-0046-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 12

 0.249

6043 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN A. FISCHER
DILLON SISLEY
6043 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $269,800 G1  0.248 $377,800 

$269,800 Totals  0.248 $377,800 $108,000 
805-0047-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 13

 0.248

6037 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J. ROBB
LEANNE M. ROBB
6037 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $294,000 G1  0.248 $402,000 

$294,000 Totals  0.248 $402,000 $108,000 
805-0048-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 14

 0.248

6031 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE GLISCH
THOMAS GLISCH
6031 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $247,700 G1  0.290 $365,300 

$247,700 Totals  0.290 $365,300 $117,600 
805-0049-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 15

 0.290

6025 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN D. TENAGLIA
EUGENE A. TENAGLIA
6025 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $230,900 G1  0.348 $361,100 

$230,900 Totals  0.348 $361,100 $130,200 
805-0050-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 16

 0.348

6019 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

MUSOLF ROGER J & JANE A - LIV 
6019 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,500 $233,400 G1  0.249 $341,900 

$233,400 Totals  0.249 $341,900 $108,500 
805-0051-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 17

 0.249

6013 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET T. KRESSE
CHRISTOPHER J. KRESSE
6013 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,900 $230,700 G1  0.234 $332,600 

$230,700 Totals  0.234 $332,600 $101,900 
805-0052-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 18

 0.234

6007 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

EWERT LIVING TRUST
6007 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $241,100 G1  0.276 $355,700 

$241,100 Totals  0.276 $355,700 $114,600 
805-0053-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 3 LOT 19

 0.276

6001 W Glen Ct

Acres:Section: 

MUTSCHLER FREDERICK C - REV 
TR
6001 W GLEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $248,400 G1  0.351 $379,300 

$248,400 Totals  0.351 $379,300 $130,900 
805-0054-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.351

6010 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRIC PEHRINGER
JOSEPH PEHRINGER III
6010 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,000 $315,000 G1  0.301 $435,000 

$315,000 Totals  0.301 $435,000 $120,000 
805-0055-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.301

8258 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA FRIESS
MICHAEL FRIESS
8258 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $243,500 G1  0.304 $364,200 

$243,500 Totals  0.304 $364,200 $120,700 
805-0056-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.304

8244 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS JAMES M & SUE E - REV T
8244 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,200 $249,400 G1  0.288 $366,600 

$249,400 Totals  0.288 $366,600 $117,200 
805-0057-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.288

8230 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE WARZALA
JOHN WARZALA
8230 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,000 $254,100 G1  0.379 $391,100 

$254,100 Totals  0.379 $391,100 $137,000 
805-0058-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.379

8216 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRICE AHLBORN
8216 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$128,500 $220,400 G1  0.340 $348,900 

$220,400 Totals  0.340 $348,900 $128,500 
805-0059-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.340

8202 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANE K. SANCHEZ
ERNESTO R. SANCHEZ
8202 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,600 $274,500 G1  0.460 $429,100 

$274,500 Totals  0.460 $429,100 $154,600 
805-0060-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 7

 0.460

8203 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

NIESPODZIANI RICHARD J & DEBRA
8203 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,800 $287,800 G1  0.456 $441,600 

$287,800 Totals  0.456 $441,600 $153,800 
805-0061-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 8

 0.456

8217 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

BESSLER STEVEN M & CHRISTINE D
8217 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,400 $283,700 G1  0.312 $406,100 

$283,700 Totals  0.312 $406,100 $122,400 
805-0062-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 9

 0.312

8231 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE L. BLYTHE
COURTNEY G. BLYTHE
8231 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $333,400 G1  0.306 $454,500 

$333,400 Totals  0.306 $454,500 $121,100 
805-0063-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 10

 0.306

8245 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

WENDY S. BUTLER
DENNIS J. BUTLER
8245 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $244,100 G1  0.279 $359,300 

$244,100 Totals  0.279 $359,300 $115,200 
805-0064-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 11

 0.279

8259 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA BIBA
MARK A. BIBA
8259 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,200 $284,000 G1  0.288 $401,200 

$284,000 Totals  0.288 $401,200 $117,200 
805-0065-000

HAWTHORN GLEN BLK 4 LOT 12

 0.288

8273 S Cascade Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAAP REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DA
8273 S CASCADE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,600 $279,700 G1  0.276 $394,300 

$279,700 Totals  0.276 $394,300 $114,600 
805-0066-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.276

7902 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMPI MUKHERJEE
SAYANTI MUKHERJEE
7902 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9281

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $259,500 G1  0.242 $364,900 

$259,500 Totals  0.242 $364,900 $105,400 
805-0067-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.242

7910 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. TADYCH
ROBERT D. BURDETTE
7910 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $310,100 G1  0.248 $418,100 

$310,100 Totals  0.248 $418,100 $108,000 
805-0068-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.248

7918 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA L. YOUNGS
DANIEL J. YOUNGS
7918 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $283,200 G1  0.242 $388,600 

$283,200 Totals  0.242 $388,600 $105,400 
805-0069-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.242

7926 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA J. SCHALK
GEORGE J. SCHALK
7926 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $247,500 G1  0.248 $355,500 

$247,500 Totals  0.248 $355,500 $108,000 
805-0070-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.248

7934 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. SAZAMA
RALPH J. SAZAMA
7934 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,700 $80,000 G1  0.245 $186,700 

$80,000 Totals  0.245 $186,700 $106,700 
805-0071-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.245

7942 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

MARZION HOMES  INC
9724 W PALMETTO AVE
WAUWATOSA  WI 53222-1449

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $263,700 G1  0.248 $371,700 

$263,700 Totals  0.248 $371,700 $108,000 
805-0072-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.248

7950 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH HANNES
DONALD HANNES
7950 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,000 $345,700 G1  0.248 $453,700 

$345,700 Totals  0.248 $453,700 $108,000 
805-0073-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.248

7958 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

GRACE  ERNESTO REVOCABLE 
TRUST
7958 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $284,600 G1  0.248 $392,600 

$284,600 Totals  0.248 $392,600 $108,000 
805-0074-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.248

8000 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

BOINSKI THOMAS & JANICE LVG TR
8000 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $276,100 G1  0.248 $384,100 

$276,100 Totals  0.248 $384,100 $108,000 
805-0075-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.248

8008 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY
901 N 9TH ST #102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $324,800 G1  0.248 $432,800 

$324,800 Totals  0.248 $432,800 $108,000 
805-0076-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.248

8016 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

MEDHAT M. ISMAIL
8016 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $310,700 G1  0.248 $418,700 

$310,700 Totals  0.248 $418,700 $108,000 
805-0077-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.248

8024 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA SCHADLER
MARK SCHADLER
8024 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,200 $271,200 G1  0.302 $391,400 

$271,200 Totals  0.302 $391,400 $120,200 
805-0078-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.302

8032 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN KOSS
DONALD R. KOSS
8032 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,200 $266,000 G1  0.412 $410,200 

$266,000 Totals  0.412 $410,200 $144,200 
805-0079-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.412

8040 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA PELOWSKI ET AL
8040 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,600 $268,900 G1  0.391 $408,500 

$268,900 Totals  0.391 $408,500 $139,600 
805-0080-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.391

8048 S 66th Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE SCHENK ET AL
8048 S 66TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $373,700 G1  0.372 $509,200 

$373,700 Totals  0.372 $509,200 $135,500 
805-0081-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 16

 0.372

8056 S 66th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL HUNTER
CHRISTINE KAUSAL
8056 S 66TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9283

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,900 $254,900 G1  0.397 $395,800 

$254,900 Totals  0.397 $395,800 $140,900 
805-0082-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 17

 0.397

8064 S 66th Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE BANFI
LEE BANFI
8064 S 66TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,500 $317,500 G1  0.464 $473,000 

$317,500 Totals  0.464 $473,000 $155,500 
805-0083-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 18

 0.464

8072 S 66th Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. MIREK
JEROME M. JEDYNAK JR
8072 S 66TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,100 $270,000 G1  0.439 $420,100 

$270,000 Totals  0.439 $420,100 $150,100 
805-0084-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 19

 0.439

8077 S 66th Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE BREIT
8077 S 66TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,400 $279,500 G1  0.500 $442,900 

$279,500 Totals  0.500 $442,900 $163,400 
805-0085-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 20

 0.500

8069 S 66th Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAHLE THOMAS F & NINA T JT L&D
8069 S 66TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,200 $274,000 G1  0.426 $421,200 

$274,000 Totals  0.426 $421,200 $147,200 
805-0086-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 21

 0.426

8061 S 66th Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. WETZEL
8061 S 66TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,600 $277,200 G1  0.313 $399,800 

$277,200 Totals  0.313 $399,800 $122,600 
805-0087-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 22

 0.313

8027 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

KARI G. BIALK
JOHN P. BIALK
8027 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $272,700 G1  0.323 $397,500 

$272,700 Totals  0.323 $397,500 $124,800 
805-0088-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 23

 0.323

8019 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHOR DOUGLAS P & DIANE M REV
8019 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $245,300 G1  0.322 $369,900 

$245,300 Totals  0.322 $369,900 $124,600 
805-0089-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 24

 0.322

8007 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHARINE M. RAYESKE
STEVEN J. PUGELY
8007 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,100 $349,600 G1  0.398 $490,700 

$349,600 Totals  0.398 $490,700 $141,100 
805-0090-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 25

 0.398

6633 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

KAITLYN BRUDNY
DANIEL DAVIES
6633 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,300 $337,100 G1  0.518 $501,400 

$337,100 Totals  0.518 $501,400 $164,300 
805-0091-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 26

 0.518

6655 W Beacon Hill Pl

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. STACHOWIAK
PAUL T. STACHOWIAK
6655 W BEACON HILL PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,800 $334,300 G1  0.456 $488,100 

$334,300 Totals  0.456 $488,100 $153,800 
805-0092-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 27

 0.456

7967 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

DEIRDRE CHELIUS
CARL E. CHELIUS
7967 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $258,900 G1  0.300 $378,700 

$258,900 Totals  0.300 $378,700 $119,800 
805-0093-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 28

 0.300

7955 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

DORIAN J. KELLER
7955 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,800 $319,300 G1  0.300 $439,100 

$319,300 Totals  0.300 $439,100 $119,800 
805-0094-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 29

 0.300

7947 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

HAMLIN MICHAEL P & JULIE A REV
7947 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $281,400 G1  0.300 $401,200 

$281,400 Totals  0.300 $401,200 $119,800 
805-0095-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 30

 0.300

7935 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA WITKOWSKI
CHARLES WITKOWSKI
7935 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $272,000 G1  0.300 $391,800 

$272,000 Totals  0.300 $391,800 $119,800 
805-0096-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 31

 0.300

7923 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. PEPLINSKI
KENNETH S. PEPLINSKI
7923 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $245,200 G1  0.317 $368,700 

$245,200 Totals  0.317 $368,700 $123,500 
805-0097-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 32

 0.317

7915 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY ZENOBI
PETER ZENOBI
7915 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,600 $272,700 G1  0.299 $392,300 

$272,700 Totals  0.299 $392,300 $119,600 
805-0098-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 1 LOT 33

 0.299

7907 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR INGSTRUP
ANNA MROZ
7907 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $249,600 G1  0.278 $364,600 

$249,600 Totals  0.278 $364,600 $115,000 
805-0099-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.278

7905 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

SHELIA M. PUFAHL-BETTIN
CARL J. BETTIN
7905 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $260,600 G1  0.242 $366,000 

$260,600 Totals  0.242 $366,000 $105,400 
805-0100-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.242

7913 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. HAMMERNIK
MICHAEL P. HAMMERNIK
7913 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,000 $267,000 G1  0.248 $375,000 

$267,000 Totals  0.248 $375,000 $108,000 
805-0101-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.248

7921 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. WILL
TERRENCE S. WILL
7921 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $309,600 G1  0.242 $415,000 

$309,600 Totals  0.242 $415,000 $105,400 
805-0102-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.242

7929 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE BRAULT
ROBERT BRAULT
7929 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $247,800 G1  0.248 $355,800 

$247,800 Totals  0.248 $355,800 $108,000 
805-0103-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.248

7937 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

BOLLIS DAVID & KATHY REVOC TRU
7937 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $223,000 G1  0.248 $331,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.248 $331,000 $108,000 
805-0104-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.248

7945 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

S S. BASTERASHSHANON
SHAWN S. BASTERASH
7945 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $217,800 G1  0.242 $323,200 

$217,800 Totals  0.242 $323,200 $105,400 
805-0105-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.242

7953 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A. JOHNSON
7953 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $283,200 G1  0.276 $397,800 

$283,200 Totals  0.276 $397,800 $114,600 
805-0106-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.276

7961 S 66th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. BINGHAM
THOMAS V. BINGHAM
7961 S 66TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $286,300 G1  0.276 $400,900 

$286,300 Totals  0.276 $400,900 $114,600 
805-0107-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.276

7960 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY WOOLEY
7960 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,400 $272,700 G1  0.242 $378,100 

$272,700 Totals  0.242 $378,100 $105,400 
805-0108-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.242

7952 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE K. GALLO
DANIEL J. GALLO
7952 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $355,300 G1  0.248 $463,300 

$355,300 Totals  0.248 $463,300 $108,000 
805-0109-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 11

 0.248

7944 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY FARINA
KELLY FARINA
7944 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $322,500 G1  0.248 $430,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.248 $430,500 $108,000 
805-0110-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 12

 0.248

7936 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

BERNARDETTE A. FISCHER
GREGORY A. FISCHER
7936 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $224,000 G1  0.242 $329,400 

$224,000 Totals  0.242 $329,400 $105,400 
805-0111-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.242

7928 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

JODI L. TOMASZEWSKI
UDO J. TOMASZEWSKI
7928 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $220,900 G1  0.248 $328,900 

$220,900 Totals  0.248 $328,900 $108,000 
805-0112-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.248

7920 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. PRZYBYLSKI
7920 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $269,300 G1  0.242 $374,700 

$269,300 Totals  0.242 $374,700 $105,400 
805-0113-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.242

7912 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

ETHADJI A. BA
MBOGNE BA
7912 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $260,100 G1  0.276 $374,700 

$260,100 Totals  0.276 $374,700 $114,600 
805-0114-000

PARK VIEW SOUTH BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.276

7904 S 67th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET R. CHOJNACKI
MARK E. CHOJNACKI
7904 S 67TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1044 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$184,200 $490,500 G1  0.883 $674,700 

$490,500 Totals  0.883 $674,700 $184,200 
805-0115-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 1

 0.883

6739 W River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M. JOHNSON
ERIK JOHNSON
6739 W RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,400 $503,300 G1  0.537 $668,700 

$503,300 Totals  0.537 $668,700 $165,400 
805-0116-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 2

 0.537

6770 W River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. TARMANN
GLENN H. MILLIGAN
6770 W RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,400 $537,200 G1  0.537 $702,600 

$537,200 Totals  0.537 $702,600 $165,400 
805-0117-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 3

 0.537

6754 W River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA BARTELS
STEVEN BARTELS
6754 W RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,000 $462,700 G1  0.640 $633,700 

$462,700 Totals  0.640 $633,700 $171,000 
805-0118-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 4

 0.640

6746 W River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALI L. BAERBOCK-WASSWEILER
ANDREW T. WASSWEILER
6746 W RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$183,400 $583,000 G1  0.868 $766,400 

$583,000 Totals  0.868 $766,400 $183,400 
805-0119-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 5

 0.868

6720 W River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE KINZEL
PAUL KINZEL
6720 W RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$193,600 $594,900 G1  1.223 $788,500 

$594,900 Totals  1.223 $788,500 $193,600 
805-0120-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 6

 1.223

6700 W River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MARCHANT
MICHAEL MARCHANT
6700 W RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$195,300 $914,300 G1  1.350 $1,109,600 

$914,300 Totals  1.350 $1,109,600 $195,300 
805-0121-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 7

 1.350

8230 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

MALEK DARREL R & SUSAN A 
REVOC
8230 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$175,200 $724,600 G1  0.718 $899,800 

$724,600 Totals  0.718 $899,800 $175,200 
805-0122-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 8

 0.718

8248 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

BELINDA V. LEUNG
JAMES C. MULLIN
8248 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,900 $933,000 G1  0.675 $1,105,900 

$933,000 Totals  0.675 $1,105,900 $172,900 
805-0123-000

RIVER TERRACE NORTH LOT 9

 0.675

8264 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILICA RASIC
ALEKSANDAR RASIC
8264 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,700 $285,300 G1  0.671 $458,000 

$285,300 Totals  0.671 $458,000 $172,700 
805-0125-000

7918-7920 SOUTH 68TH STREET CONDOMINIUM NE 
15-5-21 UNIT 7918

 0.671

7918 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN KUSCHEWSKI
LON E. KUSCHEWSKI
7918 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,700 $273,600 G1  0.671 $446,300 

$273,600 Totals  0.671 $446,300 $172,700 
805-0126-000

7918-7920 SOUTH 68TH STREET CONDOMINIUM NE 
15-5-21 UNIT 7920

 0.671

7920 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. JOHNSON
7920 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $287,100 G1  0.365 $421,000 

$287,100 Totals  0.365 $421,000 $133,900 
805-0127-000

7930-32 S 68TH ST CONDOS, NE 1/4 SEC 15-5-21, 
UNIT 1

 0.000

7930 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN M. SCHNOR
7930 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $286,400 G1  0.365 $420,300 

$286,400 Totals  0.365 $420,300 $133,900 
805-0128-000

7930-32 S 68TH ST CONDOS, NE 1/4 SEC 15-5-21, 
UNIT 2

 0.000

7932 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

GERARD A. MATHEWS
7932 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$17,200 $4,000 G1  0.316 $21,200 

$4,000 Totals  0.316 $21,200 $17,200 
805-9986-001

CSM NO 5154 NE 15 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.316

6007 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

HENRY REYES
PATRICIA CABRAL
6005 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$218,500 $438,900 G1  3.071 $657,400 

$438,900 Totals  3.071 $657,400 $218,500 
805-9986-002

CSM NO 5154 NE 15 5 21 PARCEL 2

 3.071

6005 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA CABRAL
6005 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$22,500 $0 G1  0.414 $22,500 

$0 Totals  0.414 $22,500 $22,500 
805-9986-003

CSM NO 5154 NE 15 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.414

W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA CABRAL
6005 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  84.600 $0 

$0 Totals  84.600 $0 $0 
805-9987-000

THAT PT OF NE 15 5 21 ACQUIRED BY MILW 
COUNTY FOR

 84.600

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,000 $380,700 G1  0.732 $556,700 

$380,700 Totals  0.732 $556,700 $176,000 
805-9989-002

N 554.40FT OF W 300 FT OF NE 15 5 21 & N 225 FT 
OF E 20 FT

 0.732

7942 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY P. HOLTERMAN
STEVEN W. HOLTERMAN
7942 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,600 $226,700 G1  0.460 $381,300 

$226,700 Totals  0.460 $381,300 $154,600 
805-9989-003

CSM NO 6890 NE 15 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.460

6723 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

DREXEL AVENUE  LLC
C/O DIANE LEMANCZYK
PO BOX 366
WATERFORD, WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,800 $547,400 G1  0.479 $706,200 

$547,400 Totals  0.479 $706,200 $158,800 
805-9989-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6890 NE 15 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.479

7906 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DREXEL AVENUE  LLC
C/O DIANE LEMANCZYK
PO BOX 366
WATERFORD, WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,000 $297,500 G1  0.850 $452,500 

$297,500 Totals  0.850 $452,500 $155,000 
805-9990-000

S 145.20 FT OF N 699.60 FT OF W 300 FT OF NE 15 5 
21

 0.850

8000 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

EULGEN LOUIS & CAROLYN FAMILY 
8000 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$174,200 $240,700 G1  0.700 $414,900 

$240,700 Totals  0.700 $414,900 $174,200 
805-9991-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 867 NE 15 5 21 LOT 1

 0.700

8016 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET C. CIANCIOLO
CHRISTOPHER J. CIANCIOLO
8016 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,600 $339,600 G1  1.000 $530,200 

$339,600 Totals  1.000 $530,200 $190,600 
805-9991-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 867 NE 15 5 21 LOT 2

 1.000

8012 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JAKOB JAROSZ
BICHENG SHENG
8012 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,400 $221,500 G1  0.850 $403,900 

$221,500 Totals  0.850 $403,900 $182,400 
805-9992-000

S 145.20 FT OF N 1135.20 FT OF W 300 FT OF NE 15 
5 21

 0.850

8020 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN N. BAURGRUD
MICAH S. KURKOWSKI
8020 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,400 $227,200 G1  0.850 $409,600 

$227,200 Totals  0.850 $409,600 $182,400 
805-9993-000

S 145.20 FT OF N 1280.40 FT OF W 300 FT OF NE 15 
5 21

 0.850

8060 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN HEDER
DOUGLAS HEDER
8060 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,400 $204,300 G1  0.850 $386,700 

$204,300 Totals  0.850 $386,700 $182,400 
805-9994-000

S 145.20FT OF N 1425.60 FT OF W 300 FT OF NE 15 5 
21

 0.850

8080 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. LESNIEWSKI
8080 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$200,000 $483,800 G1  1.700 $683,800 

$483,800 Totals  1.700 $683,800 $200,000 
805-9995-001

S 290.40 FT OF N 1716 FT OF W 300 FT OF NE 15 5 
21 CONT

 1.700

8120 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. KRENZ
THOMAS J. KRENZ
8120 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$200,000 $462,700 G1  1.700 $662,700 

$462,700 Totals  1.700 $662,700 $200,000 
805-9997-000

COM IN W LI 1716 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 15 5 21 
TH E 300

 1.700

8200 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  TRZCINSKI  ANGELA
TRZCINSKI LIVING TRUST 2019
8200 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$168,100 $230,700 G1  0.588 $398,800 

$230,700 Totals  0.588 $398,800 $168,100 
805-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7350 NE 15 5 21 LOT 1

 0.588

8260 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY HERRO
DEAN J. HERRO
8260 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,500 $421,500 G1  0.521 $586,000 

$421,500 Totals  0.521 $586,000 $164,500 
805-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7350 NE 15 5 21 LOT 2

 0.521

6749 W River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

VESNA STOJSAVLJEVIC
BRANKO STOJSAVLJEVIC
6749 W RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$184,300 $279,900 G1  0.885 $464,200 

$279,900 Totals  0.885 $464,200 $184,300 
805-9999-001

CSM NO 5775 NE 15 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.885

8220 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLLE RICCO
KEVIN J. OFFENBACHER
8220 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,400 $326,700 G1  0.280 $442,100 

$326,700 Totals  0.280 $442,100 $115,400 
806-0001-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.280

5940 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUNIOR D. MARTIN
STACY-ANN H. MARTIN
5940 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $198,700 G1  0.258 $309,300 

$198,700 Totals  0.258 $309,300 $110,600 
806-0002-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.258

5920 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA K. HOFFMANN
5920 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $220,200 G1  0.275 $334,500 

$220,200 Totals  0.275 $334,500 $114,300 
806-0003-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.275

5910 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DALE R. SOLCHENBERGER
5910 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $227,200 G1  0.273 $341,100 

$227,200 Totals  0.273 $341,100 $113,900 
806-0004-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.273

5832 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. ARIENS
MARK D. ARIENS
5832 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$115,200 $260,400 G1  0.279 $375,600 

$260,400 Totals  0.279 $375,600 $115,200 
806-0005-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 1

 0.279

5816 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DALLAS REINICK
5816 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.250 $0 

$0 Totals  0.250 $0 $0 
806-0006-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.250

5800 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $213,900 G1  0.293 $332,200 

$213,900 Totals  0.293 $332,200 $118,300 
806-0007-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.293

5740 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON K. JOHNSON
5740 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $259,600 G1  0.266 $372,000 

$259,600 Totals  0.266 $372,000 $112,400 
806-0008-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.266

5720 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN G. BURGESS
DAVID S. BURGESS
5720 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,700 $199,900 G1  0.272 $313,600 

$199,900 Totals  0.272 $313,600 $113,700 
806-0009-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.272

5700 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  GORDON  MICHAEL G & 
GORDON REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
5700 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $205,100 G1  0.277 $319,900 

$205,100 Totals  0.277 $319,900 $114,800 
806-0010-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOR 3 BLK 2

 0.277

5670 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARMANDO ACOSTA
5670 ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,700 $245,000 G1  0.281 $360,700 

$245,000 Totals  0.281 $360,700 $115,700 
806-0011-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.281

5650 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE BRYANT
MATTHEW BRYANT
5650 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$117,000 $239,300 G1  0.287 $356,300 

$239,300 Totals  0.287 $356,300 $117,000 
806-0012-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.287

5630 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA N. ANDERSON
RANDALL L. ANDERSON
5630 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $225,300 G1  0.292 $343,400 

$225,300 Totals  0.292 $343,400 $118,100 
806-0013-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.292

5610 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA KOTECKI
5610 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $206,300 G1  0.331 $332,800 

$206,300 Totals  0.331 $332,800 $126,500 
806-0014-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.331

5560 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY G. KRENZER
5560 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $209,300 G1  0.220 $305,100 

$209,300 Totals  0.220 $305,100 $95,800 
806-0015-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.220

7947 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

NORMA M. HOEGER
7947 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $275,300 G1  0.220 $371,100 

$275,300 Totals  0.220 $371,100 $95,800 
806-0016-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.220

7967 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

SUZETTE DITSWORTH
ROBERT DITSWORTH
7967 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $231,800 G1  0.220 $327,600 

$231,800 Totals  0.220 $327,600 $95,800 
806-0017-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.220

7981 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDY HUGHES
JAMES R. HUGHES
7981 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $285,900 G1  0.220 $381,700 

$285,900 Totals  0.220 $381,700 $95,800 
806-0018-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.220

8001 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. EDWARDS
CHRISTOPHER A. EDWARDS
8001 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $226,900 G1  0.220 $322,700 

$226,900 Totals  0.220 $322,700 $95,800 
806-0019-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.220

8013 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

MARTA BUNDIES
TIMM R. BUNDIES
8013 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $215,200 G1  0.220 $311,000 

$215,200 Totals  0.220 $311,000 $95,800 
806-0020-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.220

8027 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. KERZMAN
ANDREW M. KERZMAN
8027 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $208,800 G1  0.220 $304,600 

$208,800 Totals  0.220 $304,600 $95,800 
806-0021-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.220

8043 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. KOEHN
JASON B. KOEHN
8043 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $226,400 G1  0.220 $322,200 

$226,400 Totals  0.220 $322,200 $95,800 
806-0022-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 3

 0.220

8057 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L. SAULD
8057 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $194,800 G1  0.220 $290,600 

$194,800 Totals  0.220 $290,600 $95,800 
806-0023-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 3

 0.220

8071 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH DOLL
QUENTIN R. DOLL
8071 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $223,600 G1  0.220 $319,400 

$223,600 Totals  0.220 $319,400 $95,800 
806-0024-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 3

 0.220

8087 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA J. DIX
GARY G. DIX
8087 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $198,200 G1  0.220 $294,000 

$198,200 Totals  0.220 $294,000 $95,800 
806-0025-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 3

 0.220

8088 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. KLINKOWITZ
JEFFREY A. KLINKOWITZ
8088 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $191,000 G1  0.220 $286,800 

$191,000 Totals  0.220 $286,800 $95,800 
806-0026-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 3

 0.220

8072 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE A. HARNER
8072 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $262,200 G1  0.220 $358,000 

$262,200 Totals  0.220 $358,000 $95,800 
806-0027-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 3

 0.220

8058 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE MAINS
DAVID MAINS
8058 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $221,600 G1  0.220 $317,400 

$221,600 Totals  0.220 $317,400 $95,800 
806-0028-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 3

 0.220

8044 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY A. KEY
8044 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $201,600 G1  0.220 $297,400 

$201,600 Totals  0.220 $297,400 $95,800 
806-0029-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 3

 0.220

8028 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

ANITA J. SUNDSTROM
AARON M. SUNDSTROM
8028 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $229,900 G1  0.220 $325,700 

$229,900 Totals  0.220 $325,700 $95,800 
806-0030-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 3

 0.220

8014 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN DOBBE
MELVIN DOBBE
8014 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $228,700 G1  0.220 $324,500 

$228,700 Totals  0.220 $324,500 $95,800 
806-0031-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 3

 0.220

8000 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA MILLER
JOSEPH MILLER
8000 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $249,700 G1  0.220 $345,500 

$249,700 Totals  0.220 $345,500 $95,800 
806-0032-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 3

 0.220

7982 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE SUDERLAND
FREDERICK C. SUDERLAND
7982 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $254,800 G1  0.220 $350,600 

$254,800 Totals  0.220 $350,600 $95,800 
806-0033-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 3

 0.220

7966 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

ABDUL SALAM
ABDUL WAHID
7966 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $218,300 G1  0.220 $314,100 

$218,300 Totals  0.220 $314,100 $95,800 
806-0034-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 3

 0.220

7946 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

JUILIE ORTMANN
JASON M. ORTMANN
7946 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $234,400 G1  0.220 $330,200 

$234,400 Totals  0.220 $330,200 $95,800 
806-0035-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.220

7947 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T. GLEASON
7947 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $199,000 G1  0.220 $294,800 

$199,000 Totals  0.220 $294,800 $95,800 
806-0036-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.220

7969 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

CARLA J. RUPPERT
7969 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $229,700 G1  0.220 $325,500 

$229,700 Totals  0.220 $325,500 $95,800 
806-0037-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 4

 0.220

7985 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

PENELOPE DANOSKI
JOHN J. DANOSKI
7985 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $239,800 G1  0.220 $335,600 

$239,800 Totals  0.220 $335,600 $95,800 
806-0038-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 4

 0.220

8001 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA FAJKOWSKI
JAMES FAJKOWSKI
8001 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $241,200 G1  0.220 $337,000 

$241,200 Totals  0.220 $337,000 $95,800 
806-0039-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 4

 0.220

8017 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE GOEHRING
DAVID GOEHRING
8017 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $234,300 G1  0.220 $330,100 

$234,300 Totals  0.220 $330,100 $95,800 
806-0040-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 4

 0.220

8031 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

TERRI A. LARSON
8031 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $255,500 G1  0.220 $351,300 

$255,500 Totals  0.220 $351,300 $95,800 
806-0041-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 4

 0.220

8047 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY MORAZA
GEORGE M. MORAZA
8047 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $190,500 G1  0.220 $286,300 

$190,500 Totals  0.220 $286,300 $95,800 
806-0042-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 4

 0.220

8061 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

LEEANN ZAIS
MICHAEL J. ZAIS
8061 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $231,500 G1  0.220 $327,300 

$231,500 Totals  0.220 $327,300 $95,800 
806-0043-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 4

 0.220

8075 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON B. SLATTERY
RYAN P. SLATTERY
8075 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $322,000 G1  0.220 $417,800 

$322,000 Totals  0.220 $417,800 $95,800 
806-0044-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 4

 0.220

8091 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. HUMPA
TINA M. HUMPA
8091 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $271,600 G1  0.220 $367,400 

$271,600 Totals  0.220 $367,400 $95,800 
806-0045-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 4

 0.220

8090 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

KINSEY SCHNEIDER
MICHAEL SCHNEIDER
8090 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $221,100 G1  0.220 $316,900 

$221,100 Totals  0.220 $316,900 $95,800 
806-0046-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 4

 0.220

8074 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. SCHULZ
ROBERT H. SCHULZ
8074 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $226,300 G1  0.220 $322,100 

$226,300 Totals  0.220 $322,100 $95,800 
806-0047-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 4

 0.220

8060 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN R. BUBLAVY
NOAH P. PAQUIN
8060 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $232,600 G1  0.220 $328,400 

$232,600 Totals  0.220 $328,400 $95,800 
806-0048-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 4

 0.220

8046 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MUHAMMAD FAWAD ZEB
8046 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $223,200 G1  0.220 $319,000 

$223,200 Totals  0.220 $319,000 $95,800 
806-0049-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 4

 0.220

8030 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. DITLEVSON
MICHAEL J. DITLEVSON
8030 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $213,200 G1  0.220 $309,000 

$213,200 Totals  0.220 $309,000 $95,800 
806-0050-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 4

 0.220

8016 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

CLAIRE C. BENSON
WILLIAM J. BENSON
8016 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $259,100 G1  0.220 $354,900 

$259,100 Totals  0.220 $354,900 $95,800 
806-0051-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 4

 0.220

8000 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

JESS CLEMENTI
8000 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $252,700 G1  0.220 $348,500 

$252,700 Totals  0.220 $348,500 $95,800 
806-0052-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 4

 0.220

7984 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET DEROSIA
BRAD O. DEROSIA
7984 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $261,200 G1  0.220 $357,000 

$261,200 Totals  0.220 $357,000 $95,800 
806-0053-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 4

 0.220

7968 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE T. FOTE
THOMAS V. SCHNEIDER
7968 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $194,200 G1  0.220 $290,000 

$194,200 Totals  0.220 $290,000 $95,800 
806-0054-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 4

 0.220

7946 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN A. VELEY
THOMAS J. VELEY
7946 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $274,000 G1  0.220 $369,800 

$274,000 Totals  0.220 $369,800 $95,800 
806-0055-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 5

 0.220

5801 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. AMMON
DANIEL U. AMMON
5801 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $205,700 G1  0.220 $301,500 

$205,700 Totals  0.220 $301,500 $95,800 
806-0056-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 5

 0.220

7967 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE MOORE
7967 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $216,000 G1  0.220 $311,800 

$216,000 Totals  0.220 $311,800 $95,800 
806-0057-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 5

 0.220

7981 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE C. MAHNKE
SHAWN L. MAHNKE
7981 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $216,900 G1  0.220 $312,700 

$216,900 Totals  0.220 $312,700 $95,800 
806-0058-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 5

 0.220

8001 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA N. HOFFMAN
JOSHUA R. HOFFMAN
8001 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $265,800 G1  0.220 $361,600 

$265,800 Totals  0.220 $361,600 $95,800 
806-0059-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 5

 0.220

8013 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

NOTHEM PAUL A & JANET M JT - R
8013 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $215,500 G1  0.220 $311,300 

$215,500 Totals  0.220 $311,300 $95,800 
806-0060-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 5

 0.220

8027 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MANINDER SINGH BAHRA
PRABHJOT KAUR
8027 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9238

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $221,800 G1  0.220 $317,600 

$221,800 Totals  0.220 $317,600 $95,800 
806-0061-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 5

 0.220

8043 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY KRUEGER ET AL
8043 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $217,400 G1  0.220 $313,200 

$217,400 Totals  0.220 $313,200 $95,800 
806-0062-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 5

 0.220

8057 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARYEL E. MILLARD
8057 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $225,200 G1  0.220 $321,000 

$225,200 Totals  0.220 $321,000 $95,800 
806-0063-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 5

 0.220

8071 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

CODANDA CARIAPA MARITAL TRUST
8071 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $239,500 G1  0.220 $335,300 

$239,500 Totals  0.220 $335,300 $95,800 
806-0064-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 5

 0.220

8087 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN WINTHEISER
ROBERT WINTHEISER
8087 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $238,500 G1  0.220 $334,300 

$238,500 Totals  0.220 $334,300 $95,800 
806-0065-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 5

 0.220

5860 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATLIN PEGELOW
TAYLOR PEGELOW
5860 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $268,700 G1  0.220 $364,500 

$268,700 Totals  0.220 $364,500 $95,800 
806-0066-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 5

 0.220

8072 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

DATED JUNE 28TH  2017
MALECKI JEFFREY & KAREN - TRUS
8072 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $215,300 G1  0.220 $311,100 

$215,300 Totals  0.220 $311,100 $95,800 
806-0067-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 5

 0.220

8058 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ALEX IGLINSKI
8058 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $374,200 G1  0.220 $470,000 

$374,200 Totals  0.220 $470,000 $95,800 
806-0068-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 5

 0.220

8044 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

BORKOVEC SUSAN M  L/E 
8044 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $272,400 G1  0.220 $368,200 

$272,400 Totals  0.220 $368,200 $95,800 
806-0069-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 5

 0.220

8028 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY I. MRAZEK
JEFFREY J. MRAZEK
8028 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $296,400 G1  0.220 $392,200 

$296,400 Totals  0.220 $392,200 $95,800 
806-0070-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 5

 0.220

8014 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. FARNEY
JOHN W. FARNEY
8014 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $211,500 G1  0.220 $307,300 

$211,500 Totals  0.220 $307,300 $95,800 
806-0071-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 5

 0.220

8002 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA URBAN
PATRICIA URBAN
8002 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $213,600 G1  0.220 $309,400 

$213,600 Totals  0.220 $309,400 $95,800 
806-0072-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 5

 0.220

7982 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. KOSTERMAN
JEROME W. KOSTERMAN
7982 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $211,700 G1  0.220 $307,500 

$211,700 Totals  0.220 $307,500 $95,800 
806-0073-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 5

 0.220

7966 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ROSALIE H. GLASS
PHILIP J. GLASS
7966 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $212,900 G1  0.220 $308,700 

$212,900 Totals  0.220 $308,700 $95,800 
806-0074-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 5

 0.220

7942 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA STAWICKI
PAUL STAWICKI
7942 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $217,900 G1  0.220 $313,700 

$217,900 Totals  0.220 $313,700 $95,800 
806-0075-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.220

5911 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSE A. KWAPICK
MARK KWAPICK
5911 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $225,100 G1  0.220 $320,900 

$225,100 Totals  0.220 $320,900 $95,800 
806-0076-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.220

7969 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

MCGOWAN JOHN & DIANE - REV TRU
7969 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $230,100 G1  0.220 $325,900 

$230,100 Totals  0.220 $325,900 $95,800 
806-0077-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 6

 0.220

7985 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

GARY S. MOELLER
7985 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $200,800 G1  0.220 $296,600 

$200,800 Totals  0.220 $296,600 $95,800 
806-0078-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 6

 0.220

8001 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

RENATE L. NAZIMEK
ANDREW F. NAZIMEK
8001 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $238,800 G1  0.220 $334,600 

$238,800 Totals  0.220 $334,600 $95,800 
806-0079-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 6

 0.220

8017 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

WINIGER KENNETH & CAROLYNN - R
8017 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $243,000 G1  0.220 $338,800 

$243,000 Totals  0.220 $338,800 $95,800 
806-0080-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 6

 0.220

8031 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN MIKULICE
DAVID MIKULICE
8031 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $232,700 G1  0.220 $328,500 

$232,700 Totals  0.220 $328,500 $95,800 
806-0081-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 6

 0.220

8047 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

SEIZER THOMAS L & CHARLOTTE-FA
8047 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $213,200 G1  0.220 $309,000 

$213,200 Totals  0.220 $309,000 $95,800 
806-0082-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 6

 0.220

8061 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN WAUPOOSE
ALAN WAUPOOSE
8061 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $213,800 G1  0.220 $309,600 

$213,800 Totals  0.220 $309,600 $95,800 
806-0083-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 6

 0.220

8075 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA L. BURROUGHS
MICHAEL BURROUGHS
8075 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $192,400 G1  0.220 $288,200 

$192,400 Totals  0.220 $288,200 $95,800 
806-0084-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 6

 0.220

8091 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. MARTENS
8091 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $253,800 G1  0.220 $349,600 

$253,800 Totals  0.220 $349,600 $95,800 
806-0085-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 6

 0.220

8090 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

HYUN S. PARK
DAVID D. PARK
8090 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $249,100 G1  0.220 $344,900 

$249,100 Totals  0.220 $344,900 $95,800 
806-0086-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 6

 0.220

8074 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

HELEN OBERLANDER
WAYNE OBERLANDER
8074 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $226,400 G1  0.220 $322,200 

$226,400 Totals  0.220 $322,200 $95,800 
806-0087-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 6

 0.220

8060 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

CORY J. O'BRIEN
8060 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $239,200 G1  0.220 $335,000 

$239,200 Totals  0.220 $335,000 $95,800 
806-0088-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 6

 0.220

8046 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE HOLLOW
8046 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $227,300 G1  0.220 $323,100 

$227,300 Totals  0.220 $323,100 $95,800 
806-0089-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 6

 0.220

8030 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

JJCF TRANSITION TRUST 52
JJCF TRANSITION TRUST 48
8030 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $259,300 G1  0.220 $355,100 

$259,300 Totals  0.220 $355,100 $95,800 
806-0090-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 6

 0.220

8016 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR RUSSSELL GRIMM
MEGHAN ELIZABETH VERITY
8016 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9259

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $267,800 G1  0.220 $363,600 

$267,800 Totals  0.220 $363,600 $95,800 
806-0091-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 6

 0.220

8000 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

PETER A. FOJTIK
8000 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $201,100 G1  0.220 $296,900 

$201,100 Totals  0.220 $296,900 $95,800 
806-0092-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 6

 0.220

7984 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY C. GALIPO
ANTHONY J. GALIPO
7984 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $236,000 G1  0.220 $331,800 

$236,000 Totals  0.220 $331,800 $95,800 
806-0093-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 6

 0.220

7968 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

BRAD SUMMERS
7968 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $209,200 G1  0.220 $305,000 

$209,200 Totals  0.220 $305,000 $95,800 
806-0094-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 6

 0.220

5937 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. VALLE
JAMES W. WILLIAMS
5937 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $239,800 G1  0.220 $335,600 

$239,800 Totals  0.220 $335,600 $95,800 
806-0095-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 7

 0.220

8103 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J. PRIEBE
JON C. PRIEBE
8103 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $262,600 G1  0.220 $358,400 

$262,600 Totals  0.220 $358,400 $95,800 
806-0096-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.220

8111 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH BENNETT
CHARLES C. BENNETT
8111 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $254,600 G1  0.220 $350,400 

$254,600 Totals  0.220 $350,400 $95,800 
806-0097-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.220

8119 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C. STOUT
8119 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $239,100 G1  0.220 $334,900 

$239,100 Totals  0.220 $334,900 $95,800 
806-0098-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 7

 0.220

8125 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. RUSSELL
DARRELL W. RUSSELL
8125 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $212,400 G1  0.220 $308,200 

$212,400 Totals  0.220 $308,200 $95,800 
806-0099-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 7

 0.220

8131 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBYN LISIECKI
C/O BRAD SABRE
8131 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $261,000 G1  0.223 $358,100 

$261,000 Totals  0.223 $358,100 $97,100 
806-0100-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 7

 0.223

8137 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE FINSTAD
JAMES FINSTAD
8137 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $242,600 G1  0.243 $348,500 

$242,600 Totals  0.243 $348,500 $105,900 
806-0101-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 7

 0.243

8147 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

MARION SOPA
RONALD SOPA
8147 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,200 $270,100 G1  0.403 $412,300 

$270,100 Totals  0.403 $412,300 $142,200 
806-0102-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 7

 0.403

8165 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

NEHAIH ALMOUSA
KHALED ALMOUSA
8165 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,400 $223,200 G1  0.280 $338,600 

$223,200 Totals  0.280 $338,600 $115,400 
806-0103-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 7

 0.280

8148 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

CONDIT JEFFREY & JESSICA - REV
8148 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $250,900 G1  0.240 $355,400 

$250,900 Totals  0.240 $355,400 $104,500 
806-0104-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 7

 0.240

8136 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L. TAYLOR
RICARDO A. TAYLOR
8136 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $236,200 G1  0.220 $332,000 

$236,200 Totals  0.220 $332,000 $95,800 
806-0105-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 7

 0.220

8130 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE WALCZAK
8130 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $236,300 G1  0.220 $332,100 

$236,300 Totals  0.220 $332,100 $95,800 
806-0106-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 7

 0.220

8124 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

JO-ANNE KOSHERE
8124 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $235,200 G1  0.220 $331,000 

$235,200 Totals  0.220 $331,000 $95,800 
806-0107-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 7

 0.220

8118 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

RUTH BRZEZINSKI
DARRELL A. BRZEZINSKI
8118 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $208,000 G1  0.220 $303,800 

$208,000 Totals  0.220 $303,800 $95,800 
806-0108-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 7

 0.220

8110 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA LEMKE
JASON LEMKE
8110 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $193,800 G1  0.220 $289,600 

$193,800 Totals  0.220 $289,600 $95,800 
806-0109-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 7

 0.220

8102 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

JJTF TRANSITION TRUST
8102 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $193,800 G1  0.220 $289,600 

$193,800 Totals  0.220 $289,600 $95,800 
806-0110-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 8

 0.220

8101 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL KUSZEWSKI
GLEN KUSZEWSKI
8101 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $256,300 G1  0.220 $352,100 

$256,300 Totals  0.220 $352,100 $95,800 
806-0111-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 8

 0.220

8109 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

STIEN  GEORGE J & JUDITH M IRR
8109 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $200,600 G1  0.220 $296,400 

$200,600 Totals  0.220 $296,400 $95,800 
806-0112-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 8

 0.220

8117 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

RAULS FAMILY TRUST
8117 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $204,000 G1  0.220 $299,800 

$204,000 Totals  0.220 $299,800 $95,800 
806-0113-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 8

 0.220

8123 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA M. SPRAGUE
JOHN W. SPRAGUE
8123 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $241,000 G1  0.220 $336,800 

$241,000 Totals  0.220 $336,800 $95,800 
806-0114-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 8

 0.220

8129 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

OLYVIA A. KOZICKI
ALEX S. KOZICKI
8129 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $218,600 G1  0.223 $315,700 

$218,600 Totals  0.223 $315,700 $97,100 
806-0115-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 8

 0.223

8135 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

JOANN J. TIERNEY
8135 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $220,900 G1  0.286 $337,600 

$220,900 Totals  0.286 $337,600 $116,700 
806-0116-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 8

 0.286

8147 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

MADELINE E. PINELLO
BARTOLO A. PINELLO
8147 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1065 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,900 $261,200 G1  0.282 $377,100 

$261,200 Totals  0.282 $377,100 $115,900 
806-0117-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 8

 0.282

8157 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

NATALIE R. FRISCH
STEVEN A. FRISCH
8157 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $227,800 G1  0.293 $346,100 

$227,800 Totals  0.293 $346,100 $118,300 
806-0118-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 8

 0.293

8167 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

BENTZLER  CAROL A REVOCABLE LI
8167 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9241

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $272,300 G1  0.313 $394,900 

$272,300 Totals  0.313 $394,900 $122,600 
806-0119-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 8

 0.313

5716 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHANIEL SCOTT
LEANNE SCOTT
5716 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9250

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $234,400 G1  0.298 $353,800 

$234,400 Totals  0.298 $353,800 $119,400 
806-0120-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 8

 0.298

5726 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. KEITH
5726 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $243,000 G1  0.307 $364,300 

$243,000 Totals  0.307 $364,300 $121,300 
806-0121-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 8

 0.307

5736 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. SANGER
5736 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,000 $275,800 G1  0.241 $380,800 

$275,800 Totals  0.241 $380,800 $105,000 
806-0122-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 8

 0.241

8180 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS JAMES DOERFLINGER
8180 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9237

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,900 $254,000 G1  0.250 $362,900 

$254,000 Totals  0.250 $362,900 $108,900 
806-0123-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 8

 0.250

8170 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. LAMMERS
8170 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,400 $244,200 G1  0.235 $346,600 

$244,200 Totals  0.235 $346,600 $102,400 
806-0124-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 8

 0.235

8160 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE BENOIT
JEREMY BENOIT
8160 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $229,200 G1  0.228 $328,500 

$229,200 Totals  0.228 $328,500 $99,300 
806-0125-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 8

 0.228

8150 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN J. LEIPOLT
8150 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $198,000 G1  0.231 $298,600 

$198,000 Totals  0.231 $298,600 $100,600 
806-0126-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 8

 0.231

8140 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

MELI FRANKIEWICZ
JAMES FRANKIEWICZ
8140 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $201,800 G1  0.240 $306,300 

$201,800 Totals  0.240 $306,300 $104,500 
806-0127-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 8

 0.240

8134 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA L. RAMIREZ
8134 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $219,300 G1  0.220 $315,100 

$219,300 Totals  0.220 $315,100 $95,800 
806-0128-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 8

 0.220

8128 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

AYAKA M. HARRIS
MICHAEL E. HARRIS
8128 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $223,000 G1  0.220 $318,800 

$223,000 Totals  0.220 $318,800 $95,800 
806-0129-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 8

 0.220

8122 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

GIMLER RONALD D - FAMILY IRREV
3116 W VOGEL AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $237,000 G1  0.220 $332,800 

$237,000 Totals  0.220 $332,800 $95,800 
806-0130-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 8

 0.220

8116 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

ROTHE MARY - REVOCABLE TRUST 
2
8116 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $261,600 G1  0.220 $357,400 

$261,600 Totals  0.220 $357,400 $95,800 
806-0131-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 22 BLK 8

 0.220

8108 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. WEGERBAUER
MICHAEL J. WEGERBAUER
8108 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $239,900 G1  0.220 $335,700 

$239,900 Totals  0.220 $335,700 $95,800 
806-0132-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 8

 0.220

8100 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

VALLIER JACQUE M & DOREEN S - 
8100 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $228,100 G1  0.220 $323,900 

$228,100 Totals  0.220 $323,900 $95,800 
806-0133-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 9

 0.220

8103 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA BUTZLAFF
JEFFREY BUTZLAFF
8103 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $255,100 G1  0.220 $350,900 

$255,100 Totals  0.220 $350,900 $95,800 
806-0134-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 9

 0.220

8111 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. SHULTZ
MICHAEL A. SHULTZ
8111 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $222,500 G1  0.220 $318,300 

$222,500 Totals  0.220 $318,300 $95,800 
806-0135-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 9

 0.220

8119 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER I. ROUT
MALLORY J. ROUT
8119 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $259,200 G1  0.220 $355,000 

$259,200 Totals  0.220 $355,000 $95,800 
806-0136-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 9

 0.220

8125 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL GOLLA
8125 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $230,700 G1  0.220 $326,500 

$230,700 Totals  0.220 $326,500 $95,800 
806-0137-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 9

 0.220

8131 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  CERRA  BERNARD V & J
CERRA BERNARD V & JANE A - JOI
8131 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,100 $223,700 G1  0.223 $320,800 

$223,700 Totals  0.223 $320,800 $97,100 
806-0138-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 9

 0.223

8137 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL E. KRACZEK
MICHAEL A. KRACZEK
8137 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,700 $241,800 G1  0.245 $348,500 

$241,800 Totals  0.245 $348,500 $106,700 
806-0139-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 9

 0.245

8143 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

FETHA TEYEB
ZUBER ALI
8143 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $232,700 G1  0.278 $347,700 

$232,700 Totals  0.278 $347,700 $115,000 
806-0140-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 9

 0.278

8153 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

DARIA J. EKKERT
MICHAEL T. KJELDSEN
8153 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9237

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,400 $225,500 G1  0.344 $354,900 

$225,500 Totals  0.344 $354,900 $129,400 
806-0141-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 9

 0.344

8163 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A. MERWIN
8163 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,500 $222,300 G1  0.386 $360,800 

$222,300 Totals  0.386 $360,800 $138,500 
806-0142-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 9

 0.386

8173 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

NANETTE MCINERNEY
JOHN MCINERNEY
8173 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $232,400 G1  0.308 $353,900 

$232,400 Totals  0.308 $353,900 $121,500 
806-0143-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 9

 0.308

8183 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

ERICA E. KRIEGER
JASON A. KRIEGER
8183 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $253,300 G1  0.230 $353,500 

$253,300 Totals  0.230 $353,500 $100,200 
806-0144-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 9

 0.230

8203 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN BERRES
TERRENCE R. BERRES
8203 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$115,700 $226,800 G1  0.281 $342,500 

$226,800 Totals  0.281 $342,500 $115,700 
806-0145-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 9

 0.281

5818 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON M. STREKOW
5818 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $305,700 G1  0.323 $430,500 

$305,700 Totals  0.323 $430,500 $124,800 
806-0146-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 9

 0.323

5826 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE MILLER
MARK MILLER
5826 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,000 $241,100 G1  0.370 $376,100 

$241,100 Totals  0.370 $376,100 $135,000 
806-0147-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 9

 0.370

5836 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAUGER JOANNE 2014 REVOCABLE 
T
5836 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $246,000 G1  0.321 $370,400 

$246,000 Totals  0.321 $370,400 $124,400 
806-0148-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 9

 0.321

5852 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS WHITE
5852 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $191,200 G1  0.220 $287,000 

$191,200 Totals  0.220 $287,000 $95,800 
806-0149-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 9

 0.220

5862 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K. HILL
WARREN B. HILL
5862 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $237,000 G1  0.295 $355,700 

$237,000 Totals  0.295 $355,700 $118,700 
806-0150-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 9

 0.295

8202 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

BETH SCHRAMM
JACK A. SCHRAMM
8202 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,600 $228,900 G1  0.299 $348,500 

$228,900 Totals  0.299 $348,500 $119,600 
806-0151-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 9

 0.299

8182 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. PRZEDWIECKI
8182 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,800 $237,200 G1  0.254 $347,000 

$237,200 Totals  0.254 $347,000 $109,800 
806-0152-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 9

 0.254

8172 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

BLOCHOWIAK PETER & BONITA-JOIN
8172 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $239,800 G1  0.234 $341,700 

$239,800 Totals  0.234 $341,700 $101,900 
806-0153-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 9

 0.234

8162 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ZIMMERMAN RICHARD & 
THERESA-20
8162 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $234,000 G1  0.234 $335,900 

$234,000 Totals  0.234 $335,900 $101,900 
806-0154-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 22 BLK 9

 0.234

8152 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL L. KRYSTOSEK
THOMAS L. KRYSTOSEK
8152 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $200,400 G1  0.234 $302,300 

$200,400 Totals  0.234 $302,300 $101,900 
806-0155-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 9

 0.234

8142 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

BISOG CORINA
8142 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $200,200 G1  0.234 $302,100 

$200,200 Totals  0.234 $302,100 $101,900 
806-0156-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 24 BLK 9

 0.234

8132 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

BAILEY ANDREASEN
ALEX JOHNSON
8132 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $243,700 G1  0.220 $339,500 

$243,700 Totals  0.220 $339,500 $95,800 
806-0157-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 25 BLK 9

 0.220

8128 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. BACOVSKY-ARNOLD
8128 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $244,300 G1  0.220 $340,100 

$244,300 Totals  0.220 $340,100 $95,800 
806-0158-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 26 BLK 9

 0.220

8124 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN C. MICHALAK
RICHARD M. MICHALAK
8124 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1071 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $220,100 G1  0.220 $315,900 

$220,100 Totals  0.220 $315,900 $95,800 
806-0159-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 27 BLK 9

 0.220

8118 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON J. CURTISS-JAWORSKI
ROBERT A. JAWORSKI
8118 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $217,700 G1  0.220 $313,500 

$217,700 Totals  0.220 $313,500 $95,800 
806-0160-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 28 BLK 9

 0.220

8110 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ZAHN  VICKI L  L/E 
ZAHN JAMES & VICKI  L/E 
8110 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $229,600 G1  0.220 $325,400 

$229,600 Totals  0.220 $325,400 $95,800 
806-0161-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 29 BLK 9

 0.220

8102 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. BOLTON
8102 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $194,100 G1  0.220 $289,900 

$194,100 Totals  0.220 $289,900 $95,800 
806-0162-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 10

 0.220

8101 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. GOETZ
BRIAN M. GOETZ
8101 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $260,500 G1  0.220 $356,300 

$260,500 Totals  0.220 $356,300 $95,800 
806-0163-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 10

 0.220

8109 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. NEUMANN
JAMES O. NEUMANN
8109 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $225,400 G1  0.220 $321,200 

$225,400 Totals  0.220 $321,200 $95,800 
806-0164-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 10

 0.220

8117 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

HANNAH J. HORN
AUSTIN F. ESSER
8117 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $246,100 G1  0.220 $341,900 

$246,100 Totals  0.220 $341,900 $95,800 
806-0165-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 10

 0.220

8123 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ZIELINSKI  LORI A  ET AL 
TATNALL JAMES C & BARBARA A  L
8123 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $239,700 G1  0.220 $335,500 

$239,700 Totals  0.220 $335,500 $95,800 
806-0166-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 10

 0.220

8129 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD BAYOUD
ZAINEB ABEDAL HAKEEM ALMOUSA
8129 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $230,400 G1  0.220 $326,200 

$230,400 Totals  0.220 $326,200 $95,800 
806-0167-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 10

 0.220

8135 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ZDARSTEK CARLTON G & KATHLEEN 
8135 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $226,000 G1  0.220 $321,800 

$226,000 Totals  0.220 $321,800 $95,800 
806-0168-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 10

 0.220

8141 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

ANTES ANITA MARIE LIVING TRUST
8141 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $212,500 G1  0.220 $308,300 

$212,500 Totals  0.220 $308,300 $95,800 
806-0169-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 10

 0.220

8151 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD W. MCCALL
8151 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $241,700 G1  0.220 $337,500 

$241,700 Totals  0.220 $337,500 $95,800 
806-0170-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 10

 0.220

8161 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

JANE A. ARFSTEN
LON D. ARFSTEN
8161 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $249,800 G1  0.220 $345,600 

$249,800 Totals  0.220 $345,600 $95,800 
806-0171-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 10

 0.220

8171 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNISSA A. SCHAEFER
JIM A. SCHAEFER
8171 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $304,300 G1  0.220 $400,100 

$304,300 Totals  0.220 $400,100 $95,800 
806-0172-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 10

 0.220

8181 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID LAWAL
SANDRA LAWAL
8181 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $236,100 G1  0.220 $331,900 

$236,100 Totals  0.220 $331,900 $95,800 
806-0173-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 10

 0.220

8201 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

SAWICKI  KENNETH E & LYNDA K R
8201 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9696

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $219,600 G1  0.220 $315,400 

$219,600 Totals  0.220 $315,400 $95,800 
806-0174-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 10

 0.220

8211 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

BERNADETTE KAGEL
8211 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $209,300 G1  0.220 $305,100 

$209,300 Totals  0.220 $305,100 $95,800 
806-0175-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 10

 0.220

8221 S 59th St

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY J. KRUK
8221 S 59TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $242,800 G1  0.220 $338,600 

$242,800 Totals  0.220 $338,600 $95,800 
806-0176-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 10

 0.220

8220 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE M. YAKICH
8220 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $222,600 G1  0.220 $318,400 

$222,600 Totals  0.220 $318,400 $95,800 
806-0177-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 10

 0.220

8210 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA J. SLEIK
JEFFREY R. SLEIK
8210 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $255,200 G1  0.220 $351,000 

$255,200 Totals  0.220 $351,000 $95,800 
806-0178-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 10

 0.220

8200 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER M. PAULSEN
THEODORE A. PAULSEN JR
8200 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $209,100 G1  0.220 $304,900 

$209,100 Totals  0.220 $304,900 $95,800 
806-0179-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 18 BLK 10

 0.220

8180 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

LORI GASSENHUBER
ROBERT GASSENHUBER
8180 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $228,000 G1  0.220 $323,800 

$228,000 Totals  0.220 $323,800 $95,800 
806-0180-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 19 BLK 10

 0.220

8170 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. BRZEZINSKI
8170 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $263,800 G1  0.220 $359,600 

$263,800 Totals  0.220 $359,600 $95,800 
806-0181-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 20 BLK 10

 0.220

8160 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY M. PUECHNER
JAMES F. PUECHNER
8160 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $218,200 G1  0.220 $314,000 

$218,200 Totals  0.220 $314,000 $95,800 
806-0182-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 10

 0.220

8150 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN E. MICHALAK
8150 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $234,900 G1  0.220 $330,700 

$234,900 Totals  0.220 $330,700 $95,800 
806-0183-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 22 BLK 10

 0.220

8140 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH KIRSLING
ROBERT KIRSLING
8140 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $224,600 G1  0.220 $320,400 

$224,600 Totals  0.220 $320,400 $95,800 
806-0184-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 23 BLK 10

 0.220

8134 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. DONOVAN
8134 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $278,100 G1  0.220 $373,900 

$278,100 Totals  0.220 $373,900 $95,800 
806-0185-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 24 BLK 10

 0.220

8128 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY L. CHISHOLM
AUSTIN J. CHISHOLM
8128 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $281,800 G1  0.220 $377,600 

$281,800 Totals  0.220 $377,600 $95,800 
806-0186-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 25 BLK 10

 0.220

8122 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR A. CONTRERAS GUIZAR
8122 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $195,300 G1  0.220 $291,100 

$195,300 Totals  0.220 $291,100 $95,800 
806-0187-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 26 BLK 10

 0.220

8116 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

VANNIS J. KRASINSKI
8116 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $224,300 G1  0.220 $320,100 

$224,300 Totals  0.220 $320,100 $95,800 
806-0188-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 27 BLK 10

 0.220

8108 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN S. KAMMERS
8108 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $214,100 G1  0.220 $309,900 

$214,100 Totals  0.220 $309,900 $95,800 
806-0189-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 28 BLK 10

 0.220

5937 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE W. CLAUSING
JOANNE M. CLAUSING
2905 ROLAINE PKWY
HARTFORD  WI 53027-9513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,500 $231,500 G1  0.233 $333,000 

$231,500 Totals  0.233 $333,000 $101,500 
806-0190-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 11

 0.233

5659 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA W. KNUEPPEL
5659 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $227,400 G1  0.231 $328,000 

$227,400 Totals  0.231 $328,000 $100,600 
806-0191-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 11

 0.231

5701 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAY E. MANN
5701 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $230,600 G1  0.242 $336,000 

$230,600 Totals  0.242 $336,000 $105,400 
806-0192-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 11

 0.242

5711 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA COGBURN
KEITH COGBURN
5711 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $255,000 G1  0.231 $355,600 

$255,000 Totals  0.231 $355,600 $100,600 
806-0193-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 11

 0.231

5721 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE GINGRAS
MICHAEL D. GINGRAS
5721 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,600 $253,200 G1  0.231 $353,800 

$253,200 Totals  0.231 $353,800 $100,600 
806-0194-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 11

 0.231

5731 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

YANK GREEGOR A & MARY S 
REVOCA
5731 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $249,000 G1  0.231 $349,600 

$249,000 Totals  0.231 $349,600 $100,600 
806-0195-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 11

 0.231

5741 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA SIEG
CHRISTOPHER SIEG
5741 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $219,600 G1  0.231 $320,200 

$219,600 Totals  0.231 $320,200 $100,600 
806-0196-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 11

 0.231

5801 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA DECHECK
DONALD HALL
5801 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $302,700 G1  0.234 $404,600 

$302,700 Totals  0.234 $404,600 $101,900 
806-0197-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 11

 0.234

5811 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE G. GREEN II
5811 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $286,400 G1  0.231 $387,000 

$286,400 Totals  0.231 $387,000 $100,600 
806-0198-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 11

 0.231

5821 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA F. SHANAFELT
MARCUS E. SHANAFELT
5821 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $223,200 G1  0.231 $323,800 

$223,200 Totals  0.231 $323,800 $100,600 
806-0199-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 11

 0.231

5831 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. OELKE
KENNETH R. OELKE
5831 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $270,100 G1  0.237 $373,300 

$270,100 Totals  0.237 $373,300 $103,200 
806-0200-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 11

 0.237

5841 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA MILLER
PATRICK M. MILLER
5841 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,800 $304,200 G1  0.220 $400,000 

$304,200 Totals  0.220 $400,000 $95,800 
806-0201-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 11

 0.220

5851 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

APRIL L. LOWTHER
JAMES M. WHALEY
5851 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $232,000 G1  0.220 $327,800 

$232,000 Totals  0.220 $327,800 $95,800 
806-0202-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 11

 0.220

5861 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK C. MAYZIK
7550 S NOTTINGHAM WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $302,600 G1  0.220 $398,400 

$302,600 Totals  0.220 $398,400 $95,800 
806-0203-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 14 BLK 11

 0.220

5901 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERIE M. WAMSER
THOMAS F. WAMSER
5901 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $261,700 G1  0.220 $357,500 

$261,700 Totals  0.220 $357,500 $95,800 
806-0204-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 11

 0.220

5911 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMA MICHALSKI
HARRY A. MICHALSKI JR
5911 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $244,500 G1  0.220 $340,300 

$244,500 Totals  0.220 $340,300 $95,800 
806-0205-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 16 BLK 11

 0.220

5921 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH L. MAGNO
KEVIN M. MAGNO
5921 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $260,700 G1  0.220 $356,500 

$260,700 Totals  0.220 $356,500 $95,800 
806-0206-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS LOT 17 BLK 11

 0.220

5941 W Cascade Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSE MARIE A. KANTER
5941 W CASCADE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9252

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  9.750 $0 

$0 Totals  9.750 $0 $0 
806-0207-000

ROOT RIVER HEIGHTS OUTLOT A

 9.750

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$142,000 $378,000 G1  0.402 $520,000 

$378,000 Totals  0.402 $520,000 $142,000 
806-0210-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 1

 0.402

5545 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY SCHNEIDER
BRIAN SCHNEIDER
5545 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,600 $277,200 G1  0.336 $404,800 

$277,200 Totals  0.336 $404,800 $127,600 
806-0211-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 2

 0.336

5531 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES F. MARTIN
DAWSON J. C M
5531 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $300,000 G1  0.291 $417,800 

$300,000 Totals  0.291 $417,800 $117,800 
806-0212-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 3

 0.291

5517 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA WILLERT
CARTER KAUTH
5517 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $310,400 G1  0.293 $428,700 

$310,400 Totals  0.293 $428,700 $118,300 
806-0213-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 4

 0.293

5505 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

CLAIRE A. ALLEN
JUSTIN M. ALLEN
5505 W BEACON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,700 $309,200 G1  0.507 $472,900 

$309,200 Totals  0.507 $472,900 $163,700 
806-0214-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 5

 0.507

8090 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN N. SERRANO
RICARDO M. SERRANO
8090 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $371,900 G1  0.351 $502,800 

$371,900 Totals  0.351 $502,800 $130,900 
806-0215-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 6

 0.351

8082 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM VELEZ ET AL
8082 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9655

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $356,600 G1  0.204 $445,500 

$356,600 Totals  0.204 $445,500 $88,900 
806-0216-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 7

 0.204

8070 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

LORA HASLBECK
LINDA HASLBECK
8070 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9655

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,000 $279,300 G1  0.209 $370,300 

$279,300 Totals  0.209 $370,300 $91,000 
806-0217-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 8

 0.209

8054 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN KALLAS
ROBERT KALLAS
8054 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,600 $381,400 G1  0.247 $489,000 

$381,400 Totals  0.247 $489,000 $107,600 
806-0218-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 9

 0.247

8040 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA L. GRANGER
JASON L. DECHIARA
8040 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $295,500 G1  0.240 $400,000 

$295,500 Totals  0.240 $400,000 $104,500 
806-0219-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 10

 0.240

8028 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. ARTHUR
MICHAEL A. ARTHUR
8028 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $296,800 G1  0.192 $380,400 

$296,800 Totals  0.192 $380,400 $83,600 
806-0220-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 11

 0.192

8014 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

THE JAMES A HUGHES AND MARY 
JO
8014 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,500 $419,900 G1  0.540 $585,400 

$419,900 Totals  0.540 $585,400 $165,500 
806-0221-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 12

 0.540

7960 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  LAMBRUKOS  T & BERGE
LAMBRUKOS & BERGERON FAMILY 
TR
7960 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,600 $377,400 G1  0.146 $441,000 

$377,400 Totals  0.146 $441,000 $63,600 
806-0222-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 13

 0.146

7948 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

BETH KENT
KEVIN KENT
7948 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,800 $341,500 G1  0.213 $434,300 

$341,500 Totals  0.213 $434,300 $92,800 
806-0223-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 14

 0.213

7936 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN MURPHY
BRIAN MURPHY
7936 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,400 $387,400 G1  0.344 $516,800 

$387,400 Totals  0.344 $516,800 $129,400 
806-0224-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 15

 0.344

7918 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

KILBOURNE JANE S - IRREVOCABLE
C/O MARTIN HEPPELER  T J. TAX
7809 W 159TH ST
TINLEY PARK, IL 60477-1343

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,100 $329,500 G1  0.550 $495,600 

$329,500 Totals  0.550 $495,600 $166,100 
806-0225-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 16

 0.550

7904 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

CANDICE MITICH
ERIC MACKE
7904 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,400 $309,900 G1  0.404 $452,300 

$309,900 Totals  0.404 $452,300 $142,400 
806-0226-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 17

 0.404

5520 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. SCOT
DAVID L. SCOT
5520 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,900 $356,500 G1  0.337 $484,400 

$356,500 Totals  0.337 $484,400 $127,900 
806-0227-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 18

 0.337

5536 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. BROWN
5536 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,500 $254,400 G1  0.233 $355,900 

$254,400 Totals  0.233 $355,900 $101,500 
806-0228-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 19

 0.233

5535 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN BROWN
LOUIS BROWN
5535 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $344,800 G1  0.231 $445,400 

$344,800 Totals  0.231 $445,400 $100,600 
806-0229-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 20

 0.231

7966 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. PIKE
7966 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $249,600 G1  0.231 $350,200 

$249,600 Totals  0.231 $350,200 $100,600 
806-0230-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 21

 0.231

7980 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. STOLL
JEFFREY R. STOLL
7980 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,600 $268,300 G1  0.231 $368,900 

$268,300 Totals  0.231 $368,900 $100,600 
806-0231-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 22

 0.231

8006 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. BINKOWSKI
8006 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $315,200 G1  0.231 $415,800 

$315,200 Totals  0.231 $415,800 $100,600 
806-0232-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 23

 0.231

8020 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

ASEM SMADI
8020 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $220,900 G1  0.231 $321,500 

$220,900 Totals  0.231 $321,500 $100,600 
806-0233-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 24

 0.231

8034 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

LEIGH A. MILLER
DAVID T. MILLER
8034 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $265,400 G1  0.231 $366,000 

$265,400 Totals  0.231 $366,000 $100,600 
806-0234-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 25

 0.231

8046 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER ROSENWAL
MICHELLE ROSENWALD
8046 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $276,900 G1  0.231 $377,500 

$276,900 Totals  0.231 $377,500 $100,600 
806-0235-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 26

 0.231

8060 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

HUGHES WILLIAM W & VICKI J REV
8060 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,500 $366,000 G1  0.233 $467,500 

$366,000 Totals  0.233 $467,500 $101,500 
806-0236-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 27

 0.233

5538 W Beacon Hill Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON D'ACQUISTO
ANTHONY D'ACQUISTO
5538 W BEACHON HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,500 $315,300 G1  0.233 $416,800 

$315,300 Totals  0.233 $416,800 $101,500 
806-0237-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 28

 0.233

8071 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

LIDIA B. GORMAN
ROBERT H. GORMAN JR
8071 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,600 $276,900 G1  0.231 $377,500 

$276,900 Totals  0.231 $377,500 $100,600 
806-0238-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 29

 0.231

8057 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P. BELL
8057 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $323,100 G1  0.231 $423,700 

$323,100 Totals  0.231 $423,700 $100,600 
806-0239-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 30

 0.231

8043 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

CLEVE S. VAN
DAVID A. VAN CLEVE
8043 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $297,800 G1  0.231 $398,400 

$297,800 Totals  0.231 $398,400 $100,600 
806-0240-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 31

 0.231

8029 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

DILEK GUNGOR
TELHAT GUNGOR
8029 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $273,500 G1  0.231 $374,100 

$273,500 Totals  0.231 $374,100 $100,600 
806-0241-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 32

 0.231

8015 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

D'AMATO THOMAS & CAROL D - LIV
8015 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $269,100 G1  0.231 $369,700 

$269,100 Totals  0.231 $369,700 $100,600 
806-0242-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 33

 0.231

8001 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA BELLI
SARAH BELLI
8001 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9656

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,600 $290,300 G1  0.231 $390,900 

$290,300 Totals  0.231 $390,900 $100,600 
806-0243-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 34

 0.231

7961 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. DAVIS
7961 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $306,500 G1  0.237 $409,700 

$306,500 Totals  0.237 $409,700 $103,200 
806-0244-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 35

 0.237

7955 S 55th St

Acres:Section: 

RUTH MOSHER
7955 S 55TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$108,900 $286,400 G1  0.250 $395,300 

$286,400 Totals  0.250 $395,300 $108,900 
806-0245-000

CASCADE HEIGHTS LOT 36

 0.250

5521 W Allwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAGDELENA DANES
GREGG T. DANES
5521 W ALLWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,400 $436,200 G1  0.344 $565,600 

$436,200 Totals  0.344 $565,600 $129,400 
806-0246-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 19

 0.344

5337 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

LIGUORI  MICHAEL REVOCABLE TRU
5337 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7103

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $415,900 G1  0.293 $534,200 

$415,900 Totals  0.293 $534,200 $118,300 
806-0247-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 20

 0.293

5319 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAN JIANG
BING LI
5319 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $534,700 G1  0.264 $646,700 

$534,700 Totals  0.264 $646,700 $112,000 
806-0248-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 21

 0.264

5295 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

SIHAM M. DAKWAR
AKRAM M. DAKWAR
5295 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $435,900 G1  0.322 $560,500 

$435,900 Totals  0.322 $560,500 $124,600 
806-0249-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 22

 0.322

5271 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

AARTHI C. MOHAN
RAJESHKUMAR RAMANUJAM
5271 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $416,700 G1  0.372 $552,200 

$416,700 Totals  0.372 $552,200 $135,500 
806-0250-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 23

 0.372

5247 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

MIRIAM MUSAITEF
HAKAM T. HAMED
5247 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,600 $506,600 G1  0.359 $639,200 

$506,600 Totals  0.359 $639,200 $132,600 
806-0251-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 24

 0.359

5244 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASHABAHEN N. PATEL
5244 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,600 $504,300 G1  0.299 $623,900 

$504,300 Totals  0.299 $623,900 $119,600 
806-0252-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 25

 0.299

5268 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

NAVID MOHAMMAD
5268 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $721,800 G1  0.273 $835,700 

$721,800 Totals  0.273 $835,700 $113,900 
806-0253-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 26

 0.273

5292 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

L E. DUNN
5292 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $429,600 G1  0.258 $540,200 

$429,600 Totals  0.258 $540,200 $110,600 
806-0254-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 27

 0.258

5316 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN A. SLOMCZEWSKI
MICHAEL J. SLOMCZEWSKI
5316 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $435,000 G1  0.265 $547,200 

$435,000 Totals  0.265 $547,200 $112,200 
806-0255-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 28

 0.265

5340 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUDHA D. SANKARANARAYANAN
KOMARASAN P. LUCKY
5340 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $369,900 G1  0.293 $488,200 

$369,900 Totals  0.293 $488,200 $118,300 
806-0256-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 29

 0.293

8262 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

EMY C. LIVADO
ALLAN J. LIVADO
8262 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,200 $374,200 G1  0.311 $496,400 

$374,200 Totals  0.311 $496,400 $122,200 
806-0257-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 30

 0.311

8254 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE J. WITHERS
CHRISTOPHER J. WITHERS
8254 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,500 $514,900 G1  0.271 $628,400 

$514,900 Totals  0.271 $628,400 $113,500 
806-0258-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 31

 0.271

8250 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

NAFEZ A. AL-DEBBEH
8250 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,200 $403,300 G1  0.230 $503,500 

$403,300 Totals  0.230 $503,500 $100,200 
806-0259-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 32

 0.230

8242 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

SAINIKKUMAR PATEL
SANATKUMAR P. PATEL
8242 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $465,300 G1  0.248 $573,300 

$465,300 Totals  0.248 $573,300 $108,000 
806-0260-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 33

 0.248

8236 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

AASIM MOHAMMED
8236 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $363,100 G1  0.270 $476,400 

$363,100 Totals  0.270 $476,400 $113,300 
806-0261-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 34

 0.270

8232 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

PARINA M. SHROFF
MANISH R. SHROFF
8232 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $647,600 G1  0.273 $761,500 

$647,600 Totals  0.273 $761,500 $113,900 
806-0262-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 35

 0.273

8226 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

GOUTHAM KOLLI
VISWESWAR R. KOLLI
8226 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,600 $417,900 G1  0.336 $545,500 

$417,900 Totals  0.336 $545,500 $127,600 
806-0263-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 36

 0.336

8220 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

TAMMI A. MONFRE
RAYMOND L. MONFRE
8220 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,800 $538,300 G1  0.636 $709,100 

$538,300 Totals  0.636 $709,100 $170,800 
806-0264-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 37

 0.636

8233 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA BAKER-FRANCKOWIAK
JASON FRANCKOWIAK
8233 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,100 $267,500 G1  0.551 $433,600 

$267,500 Totals  0.551 $433,600 $166,100 
806-0265-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 38

 0.551

8265 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

EMAD M. KHAN
8265 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$168,100 $218,600 G1  0.588 $386,700 

$218,600 Totals  0.588 $386,700 $168,100 
806-0266-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 39

 0.588

8273 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PATTI JUMP
8273 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  2.221 $2,100 

$0 Totals  2.221 $2,100 $2,100 
806-0268-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 OUTLOT 2

 2.221

S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

RIVER PARK PARTNERS OF FRANKLI
10060 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,400 $0 G1  4.697 $2,400 

$0 Totals  4.697 $2,400 $2,400 
806-0269-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 OUTLOT 3

 4.697

W Preserve Ct Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

RIVER PARK PARTNERS OF FRANKLI
10060 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,900 $355,700 G1  0.296 $474,600 

$355,700 Totals  0.296 $474,600 $118,900 
806-0271-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 1

 0.296

8219 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

A&S MLK  LLC
8219 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $382,600 G1  0.230 $482,800 

$382,600 Totals  0.230 $482,800 $100,200 
806-0272-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 2

 0.230

8225 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

SRUJANA CHEPUR
CHANDRA KAMMARI
8225 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $379,700 G1  0.237 $482,900 

$379,700 Totals  0.237 $482,900 $103,200 
806-0273-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 3

 0.237

8231 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

AYSEM MADRAN
AYDIN M. MADRAN
8231 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $436,300 G1  0.246 $543,500 

$436,300 Totals  0.246 $543,500 $107,200 
806-0274-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 4

 0.246

8237 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

ROSA S. MARTINEZ
TIMOTHY OVERMOYER
8237 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,700 $389,300 G1  0.272 $503,000 

$389,300 Totals  0.272 $503,000 $113,700 
806-0275-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 5

 0.272

8245 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE M. ALLES
NATHAN C. ALLES
8245 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $488,400 G1  0.243 $594,300 

$488,400 Totals  0.243 $594,300 $105,900 
806-0276-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 6

 0.243

8253 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

VINOD K. MEESALA
8253 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $459,100 G1  0.243 $565,000 

$459,100 Totals  0.243 $565,000 $105,900 
806-0277-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 7

 0.243

8257 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER PEARSON
MATTHEW PEARSON
8257 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $409,500 G1  0.243 $515,400 

$409,500 Totals  0.243 $515,400 $105,900 
806-0278-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 8

 0.243

8261 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

EMILY GUTIERREZ
ROBERTO GUTIERREZ
8261 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $425,500 G1  0.230 $525,700 

$425,500 Totals  0.230 $525,700 $100,200 
806-0279-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 9

 0.230

8267 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

TRUPATI BHATT
MATTHEW JONES
8267 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,300 $422,400 G1  0.252 $531,700 

$422,400 Totals  0.252 $531,700 $109,300 
806-0280-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 10

 0.252

8271 S Preserve Way

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA ALIVO
JOSEPH ALIVO
8271 S PRESERVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $354,100 G1  0.295 $472,800 

$354,100 Totals  0.295 $472,800 $118,700 
806-0281-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 11

 0.295

5370 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUHIR Y. ABDULHALIM
ZIYAD M. ALESSALY
5370 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,100 $486,200 G1  0.251 $595,300 

$486,200 Totals  0.251 $595,300 $109,100 
806-0282-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 12

 0.251

5394 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

RANJU S. NAIR
RAVI K. NAIR
5394 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,200 $487,900 G1  0.288 $605,100 

$487,900 Totals  0.288 $605,100 $117,200 
806-0283-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 13

 0.288

5418 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

VAGN PEDERSEN
5418 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,300 $467,700 G1  0.440 $618,000 

$467,700 Totals  0.440 $618,000 $150,300 
806-0284-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 14

 0.440

5439 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANA ROMAN
JONATHAN ROMAN
5439 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $502,400 G1  0.310 $624,400 

$502,400 Totals  0.310 $624,400 $122,000 
806-0285-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 15

 0.310

5411 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

FARIDA Q. HOSSAIN
M M. HOSSAIN
5411 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $458,300 G1  0.266 $570,700 

$458,300 Totals  0.266 $570,700 $112,400 
806-0286-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 16

 0.266

5389 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANITA PAUDEL
MADHAB PAUDEL
5389 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $466,100 G1  0.293 $584,400 

$466,100 Totals  0.293 $584,400 $118,300 
806-0287-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 17

 0.293

5367 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON BRAUN
PETER BRAUN
5367 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,400 $536,800 G1  0.344 $666,200 

$536,800 Totals  0.344 $666,200 $129,400 
806-0288-000

RIVER PARK NW 14-5-21 LOT 18

 0.344

5345 W Preserve Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. MUELLER
CHRISTOPHER L. MUELLER
5345 W PRESERVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,300 $480,200 G1  0.339 $608,500 

$480,200 Totals  0.339 $608,500 $128,300 
806-0289-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 1

 0.339

8087 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD R. WESLEY
8087 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,200 $419,100 G1  0.325 $544,300 

$419,100 Totals  0.325 $544,300 $125,200 
806-0290-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 2

 0.325

8073 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

APRIL A. MARKING
NICHOLAS E. MARKING
8073 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $584,400 G1  0.291 $702,200 

$584,400 Totals  0.291 $702,200 $117,800 
806-0291-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 3

 0.291

8061 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA MELCHER
BRANDON D. WATSON
8061 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $566,300 G1  0.357 $698,500 

$566,300 Totals  0.357 $698,500 $132,200 
806-0292-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 4

 0.357

5267 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

MORGAN L. MCCARTER
WILLIAM J. TOETZ
5267 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $579,700 G1  0.350 $710,400 

$579,700 Totals  0.350 $710,400 $130,700 
806-0293-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 5

 0.350

5291 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANTKOWSKI THOMAS J & BRENDA J 
5291 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,200 $488,900 G1  0.311 $611,100 

$488,900 Totals  0.311 $611,100 $122,200 
806-0294-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 6

 0.311

5329 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

BASHA M. SHAIKH
5329 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $436,300 G1  0.310 $558,300 

$436,300 Totals  0.310 $558,300 $122,000 
806-0295-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 7

 0.310

5365 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETH D. DELEEUW
CHAD J. DELEEUW
5365 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,000 $376,900 G1  0.310 $498,900 

$376,900 Totals  0.310 $498,900 $122,000 
806-0296-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 8

 0.310

5407 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. HARWIG
JEFFREY L. HARWIG
5407 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,900 $442,400 G1  0.328 $568,300 

$442,400 Totals  0.328 $568,300 $125,900 
806-0297-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 9

 0.328

5449 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

IVANA BOBAN
IVICA BOBAN
5449 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,400 $434,500 G1  0.335 $561,900 

$434,500 Totals  0.335 $561,900 $127,400 
806-0298-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 10

 0.335

5493 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI MILLER
JESSE MILLER
5493 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $431,300 G1  0.270 $544,600 

$431,300 Totals  0.270 $544,600 $113,300 
806-0299-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 11

 0.270

5490 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES F. KOZLIK II
KIMBERLY J. KOZLIK
5490 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7108

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,200 $500,100 G1  0.288 $617,300 

$500,100 Totals  0.288 $617,300 $117,200 
806-0300-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 12

 0.288

5452 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

SULAIMAN A. MOHAMMED
ISMAIL LAZIB K. PARAMBIL
5452 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $440,900 G1  0.228 $540,200 

$440,900 Totals  0.228 $540,200 $99,300 
806-0301-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 13

 0.228

5414 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. FLUGAUR
BRADY J. FLUGAUR
5414 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,000 $557,200 G1  0.269 $670,200 

$557,200 Totals  0.269 $670,200 $113,000 
806-0302-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 14

 0.269

5376 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARAH ROSARIO
RICARDO ROSARIO
5376 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,100 $327,600 G1  0.260 $438,700 

$327,600 Totals  0.260 $438,700 $111,100 
806-0303-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 15

 0.260

5334 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

VIDHI B. SURELIA
ANKIT C. MASTER
5334 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,300 $400,700 G1  0.252 $510,000 

$400,700 Totals  0.252 $510,000 $109,300 
806-0304-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 16

 0.252

5278 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

ADNAN A. SAED ET AL
5278 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7108

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,700 $537,200 G1  0.341 $665,900 

$537,200 Totals  0.341 $665,900 $128,700 
806-0305-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 17

 0.341

5242 W Highlands Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROL M. WALLSWORTH
GREGORY S. WALLSWORTH
5242 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,500 $472,700 G1  0.249 $581,200 

$472,700 Totals  0.249 $581,200 $108,500 
806-0306-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 18

 0.249

7989 S River Ct

Acres:Section: 

MONICA L. WENDEL
SHARE A. WENDEL
7989 S RIVER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7107

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $358,900 G1  0.236 $461,700 

$358,900 Totals  0.236 $461,700 $102,800 
806-0307-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 19

 0.236

7965 S River Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN LIDWIN ET AL
7965 S RIVER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $445,300 G1  0.351 $576,200 

$445,300 Totals  0.351 $576,200 $130,900 
806-0308-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 20

 0.351

7941 S River Ct

Acres:Section: 

TANZEELA AFTAB
AFTAB SULTAN
7941 S RIVER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $387,600 G1  0.276 $502,200 

$387,600 Totals  0.276 $502,200 $114,600 
806-0309-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 21

 0.276

7970 S River Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW FENHAUS
KELLY L. FENHAUS
7970 S RIVER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,300 $454,400 G1  0.275 $568,700 

$454,400 Totals  0.275 $568,700 $114,300 
806-0310-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 22

 0.275

8012 S River Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZEBA YAZDANI
SYED G. YAZDANI
8012 S RIVER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $430,000 G1  0.276 $544,600 

$430,000 Totals  0.276 $544,600 $114,600 
806-0311-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 23

 0.276

5186 W Highlands Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEENA SALEH
OSAMA SALEH
5186 W HIGHLANDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7106

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,800 $407,600 G1  0.254 $517,400 

$407,600 Totals  0.254 $517,400 $109,800 
806-0312-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 24

 0.254

5150 W Highlands Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. SAVAGIAN
5150 W HIGHLANDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $404,100 G1  0.289 $521,500 

$404,100 Totals  0.289 $521,500 $117,400 
806-0313-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 25

 0.289

5114 W Highlands Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN GUERRERO
ROSAURA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
5114 W HIGHLANDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7106

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,500 $420,100 G1  0.285 $536,600 

$420,100 Totals  0.285 $536,600 $116,500 
806-0314-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 26

 0.285

5121 W Highlands Dr

Acres:Section: 

NIGHAT RAZA
JAVED RAZA
5121 W HIGHLANDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $418,600 G1  0.258 $529,200 

$418,600 Totals  0.258 $529,200 $110,600 
806-0315-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 27

 0.258

5155 W Highlands Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER L. ZIEGERT
THOMAS T. ZIEGERT
5155 W HIGHLANDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $472,000 G1  0.331 $598,500 

$472,000 Totals  0.331 $598,500 $126,500 
806-0316-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 28

 0.331

5193 W Highlands Dr

Acres:Section: 

OMER YAZGANOGLU
5193 W HIGHLANDS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,500 $417,800 G1  0.372 $553,300 

$417,800 Totals  0.372 $553,300 $135,500 
806-0317-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 29

 0.372

8078 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. FOX
MATTHEW M. FOX
8078 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,100 $495,500 G1  0.338 $623,600 

$495,500 Totals  0.338 $623,600 $128,100 
806-0318-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 LOT 30

 0.338

8090 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILL A. PERBERG
THOMAS A. PERLBERG
8090 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$900 $0 G1  0.197 $900 

$0 Totals  0.197 $900 $900 
806-0319-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 0.197

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

RIVER HIGHLANDS HOMEOWNERS 
ASS
C/O NICOLE GOODNO
5452 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,900 $0 G1  8.072 $2,900 

$0 Totals  8.072 $2,900 $2,900 
806-0320-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 OUTLOT 2

 8.072

S River Ct

Acres:Section: 

RIVER HIGHLANDS HOMEOWNERS 
ASS
C/O NICOLE GOODNO
5452 W HIGHLANDS CT
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,400 $0 G1  0.685 $173,400 

$0 Totals  0.685 $173,400 $173,400 
806-0321-000

RIVER HIGHLANDS NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 OUTLOT 3

 0.685

7938 S River Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

RIVER HIGHLANDS DEVELOPMENT  
L
5429 N 118TH CT
MILWAUKEE  WI 53225

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,100 $485,900 G1  0.260 $597,000 

$485,900 Totals  0.260 $597,000 $111,100 
806-0322-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 40

 0.260

8212 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

RAJEH K. ASSAD
8212 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,900 $578,700 G1  0.259 $689,600 

$578,700 Totals  0.259 $689,600 $110,900 
806-0323-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 41

 0.259

8196 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

FOUZIA HABEEB
HABEEB HASAN
8196 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,400 $424,000 G1  0.335 $551,400 

$424,000 Totals  0.335 $551,400 $127,400 
806-0324-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 42

 0.335

5163 W Lauren Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. HOSP
CHARLES L. HOSP
5163 W LAUREN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $434,400 G1  0.377 $571,000 

$434,400 Totals  0.377 $571,000 $136,600 
806-0325-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 43

 0.377

5147 W Lauren Ct

Acres:Section: 

MANUELA DUARTE
JOAN FERNANDEZ
5147 W LAUREN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,700 $471,700 G1  0.488 $632,400 

$471,700 Totals  0.488 $632,400 $160,700 
806-0326-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 44

 0.488

5158 W Lauren Ct

Acres:Section: 

LUAY KATTOUM
PHALESTINE MUSTAFA
5158 W LAUREN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7111

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,300 $468,000 G1  0.394 $608,300 

$468,000 Totals  0.394 $608,300 $140,300 
806-0327-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 45

 0.394

8168 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARIA FARHEEN
ADNAN A. BIN-MAHFOUZ
8168 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,300 $433,700 G1  0.440 $584,000 

$433,700 Totals  0.440 $584,000 $150,300 
806-0328-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 46

 0.440

8150 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE J. MCADAMS
RYAN P. MCADAMS
8150 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,900 $493,100 G1  0.461 $648,000 

$493,100 Totals  0.461 $648,000 $154,900 
806-0329-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 47

 0.461

8134 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE PALMER
KEVIN C. PALMER
8134 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,700 $362,200 G1  0.373 $497,900 

$362,200 Totals  0.373 $497,900 $135,700 
806-0330-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 48

 0.373

8120 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMERA KHAN
NASIR KHAN
8120 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,500 $504,600 G1  0.326 $630,100 

$504,600 Totals  0.326 $630,100 $125,500 
806-0331-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 49

 0.326

8106 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

AYNUR ERGUL
ZAFER ERGUL
8106 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $531,900 G1  0.263 $643,600 

$531,900 Totals  0.263 $643,600 $111,700 
806-0332-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 50

 0.263

8103 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

DHANALAXMI BABBA
KRISHNA R. TOOM
8103 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,100 $445,000 G1  0.315 $568,100 

$445,000 Totals  0.315 $568,100 $123,100 
806-0333-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 51

 0.315

8125 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

CATHLEEN ZAHN
JEREMY ZAHN
8125 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,800 $530,400 G1  0.545 $696,200 

$530,400 Totals  0.545 $696,200 $165,800 
806-0334-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 52

 0.545

5232 W Claire Ct

Acres:Section: 

MAYYADAH SALAMEH
IBRAHIM ABU-ARQOUB
5232 W CLAIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,800 $580,300 G1  0.479 $739,100 

$580,300 Totals  0.479 $739,100 $158,800 
806-0335-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 53

 0.479

5255 W Claire Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMRITBANI K. AUJLA
JASKARAN S. JEJISHERGILL
5255 W CLAIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,000 $250,200 G1  0.640 $421,200 

$250,200 Totals  0.640 $421,200 $171,000 
806-0336-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO 1 NW 1/4 SEC 14-5-21 
LOT 54

 0.640

8171 S River Ln

Acres:Section: 

STACEY PAGAC
NICHOLAS PAGAC
8171 S RIVER LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,800 $516,300 G1  0.378 $653,100 

$516,300 Totals  0.378 $653,100 $136,800 
806-0337-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 55 
AND AN

 0.378

8158 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

SWAPNA VUYYURU
SRINIVAS BODAPATI
8158 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$110,200 $438,400 G1  0.256 $548,600 

$438,400 Totals  0.256 $548,600 $110,200 
806-0338-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 56 
AND AN

 0.256

8140 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE ZAKRZEWSKI
STEVEN ZAKRZEWSKI
8140 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $430,200 G1  0.267 $542,800 

$430,200 Totals  0.267 $542,800 $112,600 
806-0339-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 57 
AND AN

 0.267

8134 S 56th St

Acres:Section: 

TAHIRA BANO
MUHAMMAD F. KANDLAWALA
8134 S 56TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $601,200 G1  0.242 $706,600 

$601,200 Totals  0.242 $706,600 $105,400 
806-0340-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 58 
AND AN

 0.242

5537 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAIMA GHAFFAR
IMRAN GHAFFAR
5537 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,700 $513,200 G1  0.238 $616,900 

$513,200 Totals  0.238 $616,900 $103,700 
806-0341-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 59 
AND AN

 0.238

5509 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

NHAN T. DINH
QUANG T. DINH
5509 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,400 $493,300 G1  0.611 $662,700 

$493,300 Totals  0.611 $662,700 $169,400 
806-0342-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 60 
AND AN

 0.611

5473 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARINA G. CROFT
JAMES P. CROFT
5473 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,900 $559,800 G1  0.511 $723,700 

$559,800 Totals  0.511 $723,700 $163,900 
806-0343-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 61 
AND AN

 0.511

5432 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

NYLA KHAN
YASIR ALEEMUDDIN
5432 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $614,900 G1  0.355 $746,700 

$614,900 Totals  0.355 $746,700 $131,800 
806-0344-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 62 
AND AN

 0.355

5460 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

SREEDEVI SAJJA
VENUGOPAL SAJJA
5460 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,800 $513,100 G1  0.309 $634,900 

$513,100 Totals  0.309 $634,900 $121,800 
806-0345-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 63 
AND AN

 0.309

5488 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE STUESSI
5488 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $577,300 G1  0.313 $699,900 

$577,300 Totals  0.313 $699,900 $122,600 
806-0346-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 64 
AND AN

 0.313

5514 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

SURANI VIBHA
DHARMESH D. GHELANI
5514 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $466,400 G1  0.320 $590,500 

$466,400 Totals  0.320 $590,500 $124,100 
806-0347-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 65 
AND AN

 0.320

5542 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

PASCAL SHARMILEE
PETER B. PRAKASAM
5542 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $375,200 G1  0.372 $510,700 

$375,200 Totals  0.372 $510,700 $135,500 
806-0348-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 LOT 66 
AND AN

 0.372

5570 W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL L. ROBLES
ANGEL M. ROBLES II
5570 W RIVER PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.933 $0 

$0 Totals  0.933 $0 $0 
806-0349-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 OUTLOT 5

 0.933

W River Park Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,300 $0 G1  0.351 $1,300 

$0 Totals  0.351 $1,300 $1,300 
806-0350-000

RIVER PARK ADDITION NO. 2 NW 14-5-21 OUTLOT 6

 0.351

W River Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

ICON DEVELOPMENT CORP
10060 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.635 $0 

$0 Totals  0.635 $0 $0 
806-9992-002

COM NE COR OF NW 14 5 21 TH S 280 FT W 180 FT 
TO CEN LI

 0.635

7909 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$141,600 $200,800 G1  0.400 $342,400 

$200,800 Totals  0.400 $342,400 $141,600 
806-9993-001

COM 165 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 14 5 21 TH S 182 
FT W 88.32

 0.400

5123 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

BECKY LAUBER
7260 N GREENBAY AVE
GLENDALE  WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.330 $0 

$0 Totals  0.330 $0 $0 
806-9994-005

COM 470.12 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 14 5 21 TH W 33 
FT NWLY

 0.330

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,900 $230,100 G1  0.528 $395,000 

$230,100 Totals  0.528 $395,000 $164,900 
806-9996-001

COM IN E LI 725 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 14-5-21 
THENCE S 100 FT THENCE W 260 FT THENCE N 100 
FT THENCE TO P.O.B. EXC PT

 0.528

8021 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

THONG LIU
QUAY S. LIU
8021 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $308,800 G1  0.315 $407,200 

$308,800 Totals  0.315 $407,200 $98,400 
807-0001-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 1

 0.315

7917 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHL M. SWEET
BRIAN G. SWEET
7917 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $269,100 G1  0.260 $358,000 

$269,100 Totals  0.260 $358,000 $88,900 
807-0002-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 2

 0.260

7931 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MEAGAN R. JUNE
7931 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $348,500 G1  0.336 $450,600 

$348,500 Totals  0.336 $450,600 $102,100 
807-0003-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 3

 0.336

7947 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

CLAIRE M. BREFKA
THOMAS J. BREFKA
7947 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $267,200 G1  0.336 $369,300 

$267,200 Totals  0.336 $369,300 $102,100 
807-0004-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 4

 0.336

7961 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER WITCZAK
ANDREW WITCZAK
7961 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,900 $286,800 G1  0.260 $375,700 

$286,800 Totals  0.260 $375,700 $88,900 
807-0005-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 5

 0.260

7977 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER METZGER
ERIC METZGER
7977 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $326,100 G1  0.260 $415,000 

$326,100 Totals  0.260 $415,000 $88,900 
807-0006-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 6

 0.260

7991 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA BAKOVIC
PETER BAKOVIC
7991 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $285,700 G1  0.260 $374,600 

$285,700 Totals  0.260 $374,600 $88,900 
807-0007-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 7

 0.260

8005 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

BRITTNEY A. CARNEY
SEAN A. CARNEY
8005 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $260,800 G1  0.260 $349,700 

$260,800 Totals  0.260 $349,700 $88,900 
807-0008-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 8

 0.260

8017 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN L. LEARY
NORMAN J. LEARY
8017 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $260,300 G1  0.260 $349,200 

$260,300 Totals  0.260 $349,200 $88,900 
807-0009-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 9

 0.260

8031 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL E. KUEHN
STEPHEN B. GAULD
8031 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $273,300 G1  0.272 $364,300 

$273,300 Totals  0.272 $364,300 $91,000 
807-0010-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 10

 0.272

8043 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. KOZIK
8043 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $262,200 G1  0.281 $354,700 

$262,200 Totals  0.281 $354,700 $92,500 
807-0011-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 11

 0.281

8051 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE L. BARSOKINE
THOMAS BARSOKINE
8051 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,500 $273,100 G1  0.281 $365,600 

$273,100 Totals  0.281 $365,600 $92,500 
807-0012-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 12

 0.281

8067 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN JOHNSON
STEVEN JOHNSON
8067 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $312,500 G1  0.336 $414,600 

$312,500 Totals  0.336 $414,600 $102,100 
807-0013-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 13

 0.336

8081 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY O'CONNOR
SARAH O'CONNOR
8081 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $272,300 G1  0.357 $378,100 

$272,300 Totals  0.357 $378,100 $105,800 
807-0014-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 14

 0.357

8097 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MAIER FAMILY TRUST DTD 08/16/2
8097 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,800 $302,800 G1  0.363 $409,600 

$302,800 Totals  0.363 $409,600 $106,800 
807-0015-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 15

 0.363

8109 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LARA D. STEINBACH
JEFF L. STEINBACH
8109 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $310,200 G1  0.411 $425,400 

$310,200 Totals  0.411 $425,400 $115,200 
807-0016-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 16

 0.411

8121 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. PIPER
8121 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,500 $255,300 G1  0.390 $366,800 

$255,300 Totals  0.390 $366,800 $111,500 
807-0017-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 17

 0.390

8137 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JAYME K. KEMPF
DAVID G. KEMPF
8137 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,500 $296,500 G1  0.390 $408,000 

$296,500 Totals  0.390 $408,000 $111,500 
807-0018-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 18

 0.390

8149 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ZDRAVKA DAVIDOVIC
NIKOLA DAVIDOVIC
8149 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,500 $363,400 G1  0.459 $486,900 

$363,400 Totals  0.459 $486,900 $123,500 
807-0019-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 19

 0.459

8163 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMAL SAMAHER
AMLI HAITHAM
8163 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $281,000 G1  0.459 $404,500 

$281,000 Totals  0.459 $404,500 $123,500 
807-0020-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 20

 0.459

8189 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN DESTEFANIS
MARK D. DESTEFANIS
8189 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,500 $288,000 G1  0.390 $399,500 

$288,000 Totals  0.390 $399,500 $111,500 
807-0021-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 21

 0.390

8203 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE M. GRONIGER
8203 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $309,900 G1  0.399 $423,000 

$309,900 Totals  0.399 $423,000 $113,100 
807-0022-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 22

 0.399

8213 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA SHOMAN
PAUL SHOMAN
8213 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $296,000 G1  0.403 $409,800 

$296,000 Totals  0.403 $409,800 $113,800 
807-0023-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 23

 0.403

8229 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

BILLEE PROCKNOW
JONATHAN PROCKNOW
8229 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $294,700 G1  0.367 $402,200 

$294,700 Totals  0.367 $402,200 $107,500 
807-0024-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 24

 0.367

8243 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY F. WATERMAN
8243 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,800 $259,900 G1  0.380 $369,700 

$259,900 Totals  0.380 $369,700 $109,800 
807-0025-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 25

 0.380

8255 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. PETERSON
TIMOTHY A. PETERSON
8255 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$102,800 $268,900 G1  0.340 $371,700 

$268,900 Totals  0.340 $371,700 $102,800 
807-0026-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 26

 0.340

8271 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T. DOBEY
8271 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $349,000 G1  0.332 $450,400 

$349,000 Totals  0.332 $450,400 $101,400 
807-0027-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 27

 0.332

8283 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KAY SEAMONSON
8283 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $347,400 G1  0.343 $450,700 

$347,400 Totals  0.343 $450,700 $103,300 
807-0028-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 28

 0.343

8295 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA BARTHEL
ROBERT B. BARTHEL
8295 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $312,500 G1  0.478 $439,300 

$312,500 Totals  0.478 $439,300 $126,800 
807-0029-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 29

 0.478

8294 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DANA DANIELS
JAMES DANIELS
8294 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8471

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $327,800 G1  0.478 $454,600 

$327,800 Totals  0.478 $454,600 $126,800 
807-0030-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 30

 0.478

8280 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE JACKSON
WILLIAM JACKSON
8280 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $329,700 G1  0.478 $456,500 

$329,700 Totals  0.478 $456,500 $126,800 
807-0031-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 31

 0.478

8268 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. SMITH
DOUGLAS M. SMITH
8268 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $332,500 G1  0.465 $457,100 

$332,500 Totals  0.465 $457,100 $124,600 
807-0032-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 32

 0.465

8250 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MEEGAN HASS
DALE SZACHEWICZ
8250 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,400 $315,500 G1  0.517 $446,900 

$315,500 Totals  0.517 $446,900 $131,400 
807-0033-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 33

 0.517

8238 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D. JANSON
JOANNE C. LAMBRECHT
8238 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8471

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,100 $260,500 G1  0.532 $392,600 

$260,500 Totals  0.532 $392,600 $132,100 
807-0034-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 34

 0.532

8220 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KENGO USUI
8220 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $351,900 G1  0.464 $476,300 

$351,900 Totals  0.464 $476,300 $124,400 
807-0035-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 35

 0.464

8210 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH CURTIS
JASON CURTIS
8210 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $287,000 G1  0.391 $398,700 

$287,000 Totals  0.391 $398,700 $111,700 
807-0036-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 36

 0.391

4695 W High View Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. BOAMAN
CHARLES S. BOAMAN
4695 W HIGHVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $317,400 G1  0.373 $426,000 

$317,400 Totals  0.373 $426,000 $108,600 
807-0037-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 37

 0.373

4665 W High View Dr

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD G. MORELLI
4665 W HIGH VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $270,600 G1  0.318 $369,600 

$270,600 Totals  0.318 $369,600 $99,000 
807-0038-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 38

 0.318

4664 W High View Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. HARTZHEIM
CHRISTOPHER L. HARTZHEIM
4664 W HIGH VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $306,400 G1  0.334 $408,200 

$306,400 Totals  0.334 $408,200 $101,800 
807-0039-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 39

 0.334

4694 W High View Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAYLYN RADUENZ
RANDALL R. RADUENZ
4694 W HIGH VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,700 $279,200 G1  0.420 $395,900 

$279,200 Totals  0.420 $395,900 $116,700 
807-0040-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 40

 0.420

8140 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN BOBER
8140 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8470

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $340,300 G1  0.420 $457,000 

$340,300 Totals  0.420 $457,000 $116,700 
807-0041-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 41

 0.420

8128 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA BUSALACCHI
PETER J. BUSALACCHI
8128 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,200 $254,100 G1  0.463 $378,300 

$254,100 Totals  0.463 $378,300 $124,200 
807-0042-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 42

 0.463

8116 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DUDZIK DENISE M - REVOCABLE TR
8116 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,900 $347,600 G1  0.484 $475,500 

$347,600 Totals  0.484 $475,500 $127,900 
807-0043-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 43

 0.484

8100 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER NENCKA
ANDREW NENCKA
8100 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,100 $313,200 G1  0.510 $444,300 

$313,200 Totals  0.510 $444,300 $131,100 
807-0044-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 44

 0.510

8096 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

PRISCILLA MAERSCH
BRYAN MAERSCH
8096 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $316,700 G1  0.507 $447,700 

$316,700 Totals  0.507 $447,700 $131,000 
807-0045-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 45

 0.507

8080 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L. MORELLI
ANTHONY J. MORELLI
8080 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $325,600 G1  0.556 $458,700 

$325,600 Totals  0.556 $458,700 $133,100 
807-0046-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 46

 0.556

8064 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. BEEMAN
BEN L. MCCANNA
8064 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,100 $440,700 G1  0.532 $572,800 

$440,700 Totals  0.532 $572,800 $132,100 
807-0047-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 47

 0.532

8048 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C. MARTINEZ
8048 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $265,300 G1  0.370 $373,300 

$265,300 Totals  0.370 $373,300 $108,000 
807-0048-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 48

 0.370

8026 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LILA D. PARADISE
MICHAEL S. PARADISE
8026 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $295,300 G1  0.303 $391,700 

$295,300 Totals  0.303 $391,700 $96,400 
807-0049-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 49

 0.303

4581 W Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBYN B. DULLWEBER
STEFAN A. DULLWEBER
4581 W VALLEY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,500 $288,100 G1  0.327 $388,600 

$288,100 Totals  0.327 $388,600 $100,500 
807-0050-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 50

 0.327

4549 W Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. KOLAR
SCOTT J. WOOD
4549 W VALLEY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,000 $305,100 G1  0.668 $443,100 

$305,100 Totals  0.668 $443,100 $138,000 
807-0051-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 51

 0.668

4588 W Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH LEHRER
DAMIEN T. LEHRER
4588 W VALLEY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $366,900 G1  0.358 $472,800 

$366,900 Totals  0.358 $472,800 $105,900 
807-0052-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 52

 0.358

8000 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLI MCARTHUR
CRAIG MCARTHUR
8000 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $284,300 G1  0.388 $395,500 

$284,300 Totals  0.388 $395,500 $111,200 
807-0053-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 53

 0.388

7970 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE SODDY
DANNY SODDY
7970 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,700 $283,000 G1  0.443 $403,700 

$283,000 Totals  0.443 $403,700 $120,700 
807-0054-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 54

 0.443

7950 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

VAN HNUN
SUI KU
7950 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8468

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $321,000 G1  0.321 $420,500 

$321,000 Totals  0.321 $420,500 $99,500 
807-0055-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 55

 0.321

7930 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ERLA J. SORENSEN
7930 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,700 $297,600 G1  0.345 $401,300 

$297,600 Totals  0.345 $401,300 $103,700 
807-0056-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES LOT 56

 0.345

7916 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET JAEGER
GREG JAEGER
7916 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,700 $0 G1  0.033 $5,700 

$0 Totals  0.033 $5,700 $5,700 
807-0057-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES OUTLOT 1

 0.033

W Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. KOLAR
SCOTT J. WOOD
4549 W VALLEY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $290,300 G1  0.347 $394,300 

$290,300 Totals  0.347 $394,300 $104,000 
807-0058-001

CSM NO 6048 NE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.347

4552 W Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARLENE A. HRENAK
TODD J. HRENAK
4552 VALLEY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,700 $0 G1  0.027 $4,700 

$0 Totals  0.027 $4,700 $4,700 
807-0058-002

CSM NO 6048 NE 14 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 0.027

W Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARLENE A. HRENAK
TODD J. HRENAK
4552 VALLEY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,500 $484,300 G1  0.390 $595,800 

$484,300 Totals  0.390 $595,800 $111,500 
807-0059-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 1

 0.390

7963 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. WAGNER
RICHARD A. WAGNER
7963 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1107 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,900 $493,300 G1  0.358 $599,200 

$493,300 Totals  0.358 $599,200 $105,900 
807-0060-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 2

 0.358

7951 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

JANET A. TRAYNOR
THOMAS F. TRAYNOR
7951 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $524,100 G1  0.365 $631,300 

$524,100 Totals  0.365 $631,300 $107,200 
807-0061-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 3

 0.365

7939 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TERESA M. OVERLAND
ROBERT J. OVERLAND
7939 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $536,600 G1  0.308 $633,800 

$536,600 Totals  0.308 $633,800 $97,200 
807-0062-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 4

 0.308

7925 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. SAVAGIAN
HARRY A. SAVAGIAN
7925 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,800 $423,400 G1  0.323 $523,200 

$423,400 Totals  0.323 $523,200 $99,800 
807-0063-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 5

 0.323

7922 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE CAO
TIMOTHY CAO
7922 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $593,200 G1  0.318 $692,200 

$593,200 Totals  0.318 $692,200 $99,000 
807-0064-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 6

 0.318

7934 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRS  MUSTANSIR  MAJEED & ALIA
MUSTANSIR FAMILY TRUST
7934 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $584,500 G1  0.377 $693,700 

$584,500 Totals  0.377 $693,700 $109,200 
807-0065-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 7

 0.377

7950 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH E. DRZYCIMSKI
DOUGLAS J. DRZYCIMSKI
7950 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $407,600 G1  0.394 $519,800 

$407,600 Totals  0.394 $519,800 $112,200 
807-0066-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 8

 0.394

7962 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID S. ZIESMANN
7962 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,800 $379,100 G1  0.340 $481,900 

$379,100 Totals  0.340 $481,900 $102,800 
807-0067-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 9

 0.340

7976 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. DEVENDORF
7976 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $410,700 G1  0.334 $512,500 

$410,700 Totals  0.334 $512,500 $101,800 
807-0068-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 10

 0.334

7990 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROHIT KAPOOR
7990 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $420,000 G1  0.295 $515,000 

$420,000 Totals  0.295 $515,000 $95,000 
807-0069-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 11

 0.295

8008 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN E. KRAMER
JEFFREY S. KRAMER
8008 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $522,400 G1  0.388 $633,600 

$522,400 Totals  0.388 $633,600 $111,200 
807-0070-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 12

 0.388

8103 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. TOMS
RUSSELL P. TOMS JR
8103 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $508,600 G1  0.281 $601,100 

$508,600 Totals  0.281 $601,100 $92,500 
807-0071-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 13

 0.281

8097 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMIR ALJANABY
8097 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7909

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $771,900 G1  0.288 $865,600 

$771,900 Totals  0.288 $865,600 $93,700 
807-0072-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 14

 0.288

8091 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN W. JONES
CHRISTOPHER M. JONES
8091 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $577,900 G1  0.288 $671,600 

$577,900 Totals  0.288 $671,600 $93,700 
807-0073-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 15

 0.288

8085 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT VANDENBERG
STEVEN HAWK
8085 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,600 $485,400 G1  0.316 $584,000 

$485,400 Totals  0.316 $584,000 $98,600 
807-0074-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 16

 0.316

8057 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. HETRICK
CALVERT E. HETRICK
8057 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $510,500 G1  0.303 $606,900 

$510,500 Totals  0.303 $606,900 $96,400 
807-0075-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 17

 0.303

8025 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. MORT
RICHARD A. MORT
8025 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $689,600 G1  0.308 $786,800 

$689,600 Totals  0.308 $786,800 $97,200 
807-0076-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 18

 0.308

8001 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASMA AHMAD
BASHIR AHMAD
8001 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $517,100 G1  0.302 $613,300 

$517,100 Totals  0.302 $613,300 $96,200 
807-0077-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 19

 0.302

7983 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE M. LEAHY
JAMES P. LEAHY
7983 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $383,000 G1  0.317 $481,800 

$383,000 Totals  0.317 $481,800 $98,800 
807-0078-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 20

 0.317

7969 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

IRIS M. BETLEJ
GREGORY W. BETLEJ
7969 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $500,300 G1  0.304 $596,800 

$500,300 Totals  0.304 $596,800 $96,500 
807-0079-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 21

 0.304

7957 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES FRANZEL
KATHRYN HOPPE
7957 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $437,200 G1  0.309 $534,600 

$437,200 Totals  0.309 $534,600 $97,400 
807-0080-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 22

 0.309

7954 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. HOHL
7954 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,900 $478,900 G1  0.306 $575,800 

$478,900 Totals  0.306 $575,800 $96,900 
807-0081-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 23

 0.306

7970 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

JUANA A. GONZALEZ
JAMIE GONZALEZ
7970 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $898,800 G1  0.328 $999,500 

$898,800 Totals  0.328 $999,500 $100,700 
807-0082-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 24

 0.328

8044 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

SEAN SIEG
THERESA SIEG
8044 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $467,100 G1  0.322 $566,800 

$467,100 Totals  0.322 $566,800 $99,700 
807-0083-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 25

 0.322

8060 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. WORZALLA
ROSS M. WORZALLA
8060 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $460,400 G1  0.330 $561,500 

$460,400 Totals  0.330 $561,500 $101,100 
807-0084-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 26

 0.330

8078 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRIE L. NACKEL
GREG NACKEL
8078 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $490,500 G1  0.333 $592,100 

$490,500 Totals  0.333 $592,100 $101,600 
807-0085-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 27

 0.333

8112 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

BRITTNEY L. KUHN
MARTIN C. KUHN
8112 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $719,700 G1  0.334 $821,500 

$719,700 Totals  0.334 $821,500 $101,800 
807-0086-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 28

 0.334

8128 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

BETH C. CICHE
DENNIS J. CICHE
8128 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $612,300 G1  0.348 $716,500 

$612,300 Totals  0.348 $716,500 $104,200 
807-0087-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 29

 0.348

8146 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA R. SWANSON
SETH D. SWANSON
8146 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,500 $509,200 G1  0.344 $612,700 

$509,200 Totals  0.344 $612,700 $103,500 
807-0088-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 30

 0.344

8160 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD WADOOD
8160 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $461,400 G1  0.321 $560,900 

$461,400 Totals  0.321 $560,900 $99,500 
807-0089-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 31

 0.321

8182 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

SHANA G. JERMAN
KRISTIAN L. JERMAN
8182 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $433,400 G1  0.480 $560,600 

$433,400 Totals  0.480 $560,600 $127,200 
807-0090-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 32

 0.480

8033 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

SUNITA MALHOTRA ET AL
8033 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,900 $475,900 G1  0.375 $584,800 

$475,900 Totals  0.375 $584,800 $108,900 
807-0091-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 33

 0.375

8051 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

HAMDAN  AL-WALEED & YASIN  BAS
8051 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7912

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $427,400 G1  0.369 $535,300 

$427,400 Totals  0.369 $535,300 $107,900 
807-0092-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 34

 0.369

8067 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH H. LACINA
DOUGLAS E. LACINA
8067 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $431,200 G1  0.357 $537,000 

$431,200 Totals  0.357 $537,000 $105,800 
807-0093-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 35

 0.357

8089 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. CHAUHAN
ATUL K. CHAUHAN
8089 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $515,300 G1  0.376 $624,400 

$515,300 Totals  0.376 $624,400 $109,100 
807-0094-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 36

 0.376

8105 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE K. MIERENDORF
TIMOTHY D. MIERENDORF
8105 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,100 $441,100 G1  0.445 $562,200 

$441,100 Totals  0.445 $562,200 $121,100 
807-0095-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 37

 0.445

8121 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK S. HARRIS
DENISE E. HARRIS
8121 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7913

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $453,000 G1  0.520 $584,600 

$453,000 Totals  0.520 $584,600 $131,600 
807-0096-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 38

 0.520

8139 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

LELINSKI FAMILY TRUST  THE 
TRUSTEES  LELINSKI JAMES C & M
8139 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,300 $523,900 G1  0.469 $649,200 

$523,900 Totals  0.469 $649,200 $125,300 
807-0097-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 39

 0.469

4350 W High View Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARU GUPTA
MANOJ GUPTA
4350 W HIGH VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,800 $504,800 G1  0.432 $623,600 

$504,800 Totals  0.432 $623,600 $118,800 
807-0098-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 40

 0.432

4462 W High View Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAPSTRAN  JEFFREY A & JACQUELI
4462 W HIGH VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7919

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $424,900 G1  0.372 $533,300 

$424,900 Totals  0.372 $533,300 $108,400 
807-0099-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 41

 0.372

8209 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSHMA N. PRATHIGUDUPU
RAJA S. PRATHIGUDUPU
8209 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $526,900 G1  0.353 $632,000 

$526,900 Totals  0.353 $632,000 $105,100 
807-0100-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 42

 0.353

8218 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

NARGIS ANIS
8218 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $355,000 G1  0.437 $474,700 

$355,000 Totals  0.437 $474,700 $119,700 
807-0101-000

CROOKED CREEK LOT 43

 0.437

8201 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN A. OWSIANNY
PAUL R. OWSIANNY
8201 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,300 $0 G1  0.590 $1,300 

$0 Totals  0.590 $1,300 $1,300 
807-0102-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 1

 0.590

W Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G1  0.409 $1,100 

$0 Totals  0.409 $1,100 $1,100 
807-0103-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 2

 0.409

7963 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.586 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.586 $1,600 $1,600 
807-0104-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 3

 1.586

S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$200 $0 G1  0.046 $200 

$0 Totals  0.046 $200 $200 
807-0105-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 4

 0.046

S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,500 $0 G1  1.738 $160,500 

$0 Totals  1.738 $160,500 $160,500 
807-0106-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 5

 1.738

S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$900 $0 G1  0.248 $900 

$0 Totals  0.248 $900 $900 
807-0107-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 6

 0.248

S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,900 $0 G1  4.430 $1,900 

$0 Totals  4.430 $1,900 $1,900 
807-0108-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 7

 4.430

S Lakeview Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,800 $0 G1  3.520 $1,800 

$0 Totals  3.520 $1,800 $1,800 
807-0109-000

CROOKED CREEK OUTLOT 8

 3.520

S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,500 $508,700 G1  0.327 $609,200 

$508,700 Totals  0.327 $609,200 $100,500 
807-0110-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 44 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.327

8211 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. SPAULDING
LARRY A. SPAULDING JR
8211 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $487,300 G1  0.314 $585,600 

$487,300 Totals  0.314 $585,600 $98,300 
807-0111-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 45 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.314

8223 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. KOETTING
THOMAS B. KOETTING
8223 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $428,500 G1  0.325 $528,700 

$428,500 Totals  0.325 $528,700 $100,200 
807-0112-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 46 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.325

8231 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

PUTNAM  GLENN A & CHRISTINE A 
8231 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7915

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $369,700 G1  0.325 $469,900 

$369,700 Totals  0.325 $469,900 $100,200 
807-0113-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 47 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.325

8237 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

NOEL T. BLASZCZYK
SCOTT A. BLASZCZYK
8237 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $501,900 G1  0.340 $604,700 

$501,900 Totals  0.340 $604,700 $102,800 
807-0114-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 48 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.340

8245 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

SANAA H. OTALLAH
AMAD M. OTALLAH
8245 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $468,200 G1  0.353 $573,300 

$468,200 Totals  0.353 $573,300 $105,100 
807-0115-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 49 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.353

4310 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LOCKE WILLIAM E & COLLINS ROSA
4310 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,500 $473,300 G1  0.344 $576,800 

$473,300 Totals  0.344 $576,800 $103,500 
807-0116-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 50 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.344

4342 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. BERMAN
DAVID B. BERMAN
4342 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,700 $405,600 G1  0.374 $514,300 

$405,600 Totals  0.374 $514,300 $108,700 
807-0117-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 51 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.374

4386 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMBER M. DONOVAN
JAMES P. DONOVAN
4386 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $396,800 G1  0.344 $500,300 

$396,800 Totals  0.344 $500,300 $103,500 
807-0118-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 52 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.344

8262 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. TEMPLE
MARK A. TEMPLE
8262 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $386,500 G1  0.328 $487,200 

$386,500 Totals  0.328 $487,200 $100,700 
807-0119-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 53 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.328

8250 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA F. SMITH
CHAD A. SMITH
8250 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $549,500 G1  0.334 $651,300 

$549,500 Totals  0.334 $651,300 $101,800 
807-0120-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 54 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.334

8242 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. VLASAK
8242 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $575,500 G1  0.328 $676,200 

$575,500 Totals  0.328 $676,200 $100,700 
807-0121-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 55 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.328

8234 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

PEPITO CREAMHELD-SOMMER
PATRICK SOMMER
8234 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $598,100 G1  0.316 $696,700 

$598,100 Totals  0.316 $696,700 $98,600 
807-0122-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 56 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.316

8226 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY POLLATZ
NATHAN POLLATZ
8226 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,300 $591,300 G1  0.320 $690,600 

$591,300 Totals  0.320 $690,600 $99,300 
807-0123-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 57 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.320

8221 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER MEYER
PAUL MEYER
8221 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $431,000 G1  0.328 $531,700 

$431,000 Totals  0.328 $531,700 $100,700 
807-0124-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 58 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.328

8229 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

RAGHAVULU SRIRAM
8229 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $465,600 G1  0.325 $565,800 

$465,600 Totals  0.325 $565,800 $100,200 
807-0125-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 59 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.325

8237 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

GLENDALY RODRIGUEZ-IRIZARRY
GUILLERERMO J. VASQUEZ-TORO
8237 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $372,500 G1  0.351 $477,200 

$372,500 Totals  0.351 $477,200 $104,700 
807-0126-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 60 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.351

8251 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JODI A. KRUEGER ET AL
8251 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $465,500 G1  0.341 $568,500 

$465,500 Totals  0.341 $568,500 $103,000 
807-0127-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 61 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.341

8265 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH LOWE
BEN LOWE
8265 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $460,900 G1  0.335 $562,800 

$460,900 Totals  0.335 $562,800 $101,900 
807-0128-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 62 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.335

8279 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

STACI G. MEISSNER
ALAN P. MEISSNER
8279 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $569,500 G1  0.361 $676,000 

$569,500 Totals  0.361 $676,000 $106,500 
807-0129-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 63 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.361

8295 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JODI L. ANTINOJA
THOMAS D. ANTINOJA
8295 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,900 $493,400 G1  0.551 $626,300 

$493,400 Totals  0.551 $626,300 $132,900 
807-0130-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 64 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.551

8321 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

LOIS V. GINSTER
JOEL T. GINSTER
8321 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,600 $444,100 G1  0.408 $558,700 

$444,100 Totals  0.408 $558,700 $114,600 
807-0131-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 65 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.408

8335 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE K. ROSS
WALTER D. ROSS
9818 MAHOGANY RUN
IJAMSVILLE  MD 21754

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $497,200 G1  0.437 $616,900 

$497,200 Totals  0.437 $616,900 $119,700 
807-0132-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 66 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.437

8347 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. GLATCZAK
8347 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $467,000 G1  0.401 $580,400 

$467,000 Totals  0.401 $580,400 $113,400 
807-0133-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 67 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.401

8361 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

DILLON JEFFREY & SHARON - TRUS
8361 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $410,700 G1  0.386 $521,500 

$410,700 Totals  0.386 $521,500 $110,800 
807-0134-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 68 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.386

8379 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

TERRI-ANN HENSCHEL
PHILLIP M. HENSCHEL
8379 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $507,900 G1  0.397 $620,600 

$507,900 Totals  0.397 $620,600 $112,700 
807-0135-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 69 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.397

8393 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

BUCKNA MIKE J & PATRICIA H 201
8393 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $470,300 G1  0.399 $583,400 

$470,300 Totals  0.399 $583,400 $113,100 
807-0136-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 70 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.399

8419 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. MAJEWSKI
JOSEPH R. MAJEWSKI
8419 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,200 $466,100 G1  0.411 $581,300 

$466,100 Totals  0.411 $581,300 $115,200 
807-0137-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 71 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.411

8431 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY K. DAVIS
JAMES F. DAVIS
8431 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $486,300 G1  0.369 $594,200 

$486,300 Totals  0.369 $594,200 $107,900 
807-0138-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 72 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.369

8372 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. GAIN
PATRICK M. GAIN
8372 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $677,000 G1  0.396 $789,600 

$677,000 Totals  0.396 $789,600 $112,600 
807-0139-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 73 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.396

8354 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA R. BURTON
ALEX T. BURTON
8354 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $695,000 G1  0.347 $799,000 

$695,000 Totals  0.347 $799,000 $104,000 
807-0140-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 74 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.347

8340 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE E. GRISSOM
JEFFREY S. GRISSOM
8340 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $576,600 G1  0.365 $683,800 

$576,600 Totals  0.365 $683,800 $107,200 
807-0141-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 75 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.365

8326 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

KAY M. WENTLAND
DENNIS C. WENTLAND
8326 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $559,600 G1  0.437 $679,300 

$559,600 Totals  0.437 $679,300 $119,700 
807-0142-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 76 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.437

4395 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

TESSA MIGLIANO
JUSTIN MIGLIANO
4395 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $466,000 G1  0.344 $569,500 

$466,000 Totals  0.344 $569,500 $103,500 
807-0143-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 77 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.344

4371 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL J. FRANZ-HILLESHIEM
JAMES T. HILLESHIEM
4371 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,500 $509,900 G1  0.344 $613,400 

$509,900 Totals  0.344 $613,400 $103,500 
807-0144-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 78 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.344

4339 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. TEGETHOFF
JON E. TEGETHOFF
4339 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $472,300 G1  0.340 $575,100 

$472,300 Totals  0.340 $575,100 $102,800 
807-0145-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 79 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.340

4313 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH NOWAK
TOM NOWAK
4313 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $531,400 G1  0.351 $636,100 

$531,400 Totals  0.351 $636,100 $104,700 
807-0146-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 80 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.351

4285 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEELAM NAJMI
QAZI S. NAJMI
PO BOX 210404
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $791,000 G1  0.443 $911,700 

$791,000 Totals  0.443 $911,700 $120,700 
807-0147-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 81 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.443

8252 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

NARA A. COLTON
CHRISTOPHER W. COLTON
8252 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $575,000 G1  0.321 $674,500 

$575,000 Totals  0.321 $674,500 $99,500 
807-0148-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 82 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.321

8240 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH P. JANSKY
8240 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7915

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $768,000 G1  0.329 $868,900 

$768,000 Totals  0.329 $868,900 $100,900 
807-0149-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 83 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.329

8234 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

JACALYN J. OLIVA
RICHARD P. OLIVA
8234 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $544,000 G1  0.341 $647,000 

$544,000 Totals  0.341 $647,000 $103,000 
807-0150-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 84 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.341

8228 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE A. MOEN
JONATHAN C. MOEN JR
8228 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,900 $605,900 G1  0.358 $711,800 

$605,900 Totals  0.358 $711,800 $105,900 
807-0151-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 85 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.358

8216 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A. GROVE
TREVOR R. GROVE
8216 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,800 $479,600 G1  0.346 $583,400 

$479,600 Totals  0.346 $583,400 $103,800 
807-0152-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 LOT 86 
TOGETHER WITH AN

 0.346

8202 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

MEYER ROBERT A & DONNA CASICK 
8202 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  6.000 $2,100 

$0 Totals  6.000 $2,100 $2,100 
807-0153-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 OUTLOT 9

 6.000

S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G1  3.980 $1,800 

$0 Totals  3.980 $1,800 $1,800 
807-0154-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 OUTLOT 10

 3.980

W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  2.070 $1,600 

$0 Totals  2.070 $1,600 $1,600 
807-0155-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 OUTLOT 11

 2.070

S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,200 $0 G1  0.460 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.460 $1,200 $1,200 
807-0156-000

CROOKED CREEK ADDITION NO 1 OUTLOT 12

 0.460

S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TREETOPS DEVELOPMENT  LLC
W240 N1221 PEWAUKEE RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,300 $253,200 G1  1.260 $408,500 

$253,200 Totals  1.260 $408,500 $155,300 
807-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4192 NE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.260

4537 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNA DICKSON
MICHAEL DICKSON
4537 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  2.640 $0 

$0 Totals  2.640 $0 $0 
807-9998-000

E 325.16 FT OF N 355.15 FT OF W HALF OF NE 14 5 
21 EXC

 2.640

4755 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  75.310 $0 

$0 Totals  75.310 $0 $0 
807-9999-001

THE W HALF OF NE 14-5-21 EXC E 325.16 FT OF N 
355.15 FT

 75.310

8222 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9705

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $358,700 G1  0.394 $470,900 

$358,700 Totals  0.394 $470,900 $112,200 
808-0001-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 1

 0.394

8103 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA BILLER
EVAN BILLER
8103 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$98,300 $336,700 G1  0.314 $435,000 

$336,700 Totals  0.314 $435,000 $98,300 
808-0002-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 2

 0.314

8117 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C JOHNSON AND DANA M 
JO
8117 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,700 $362,800 G1  0.299 $458,500 

$362,800 Totals  0.299 $458,500 $95,700 
808-0003-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 3

 0.299

8131 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ARUN SIVARAMAKRISHNAN
SOUMYA VENKATARAMAN
8131 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9389

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,500 $324,700 G1  0.281 $417,200 

$324,700 Totals  0.281 $417,200 $92,500 
808-0004-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 4

 0.281

8145 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

HELLER  DAVID & PAULA K REVOCA
8145 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9389

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $328,200 G1  0.273 $419,300 

$328,200 Totals  0.273 $419,300 $91,100 
808-0005-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 5

 0.273

8159 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE C. BLANEY
PATRICK J. BLANEY
8159 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1122 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,100 $394,100 G1  0.273 $485,200 

$394,100 Totals  0.273 $485,200 $91,100 
808-0006-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 6

 0.273

8173 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA ELIZABETH MARTIN
8173 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $291,600 G1  0.273 $382,700 

$291,600 Totals  0.273 $382,700 $91,100 
808-0007-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 7

 0.273

8187 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KWIDUK YIM
8187 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $324,200 G1  0.273 $415,300 

$324,200 Totals  0.273 $415,300 $91,100 
808-0008-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 8

 0.273

8201 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C. MILLER
LINDA MILLER
8201 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9389

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,500 $359,100 G1  0.321 $458,600 

$359,100 Totals  0.321 $458,600 $99,500 
808-0009-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 9

 0.321

3506 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN P. OCASIO
JUAN OCASIO JR
3506 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,100 $324,400 G1  0.336 $426,500 

$324,400 Totals  0.336 $426,500 $102,100 
808-0010-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 10

 0.336

3505 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAGDALENA ARTEAGA
ABEL ARTEAGA
3505 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,900 $277,600 G1  0.484 $405,500 

$277,600 Totals  0.484 $405,500 $127,900 
808-0014-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 14

 0.484

3640 W Royal Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL MERTZ
3640 W ROYAL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$150,200 $338,300 G1  0.948 $488,500 

$338,300 Totals  0.948 $488,500 $150,200 
808-0015-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 15

 0.948

3645 W Royal Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN EATON
JUSTIN EATON
3645 W ROYAL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,500 $306,000 G1  0.413 $421,500 

$306,000 Totals  0.413 $421,500 $115,500 
808-0016-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS LOT 16

 0.413

3631 W Royal Ct

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. LOCHT-ADELMAN
JAMES G. ADELMAN
3631 W ROYAL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,700 $308,400 G1  0.299 $404,100 

$308,400 Totals  0.299 $404,100 $95,700 
808-0017-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 17

 0.299

8220 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA R. LARSON
EARL A. LARSON
8220 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,800 $273,500 G1  0.254 $361,300 

$273,500 Totals  0.254 $361,300 $87,800 
808-0018-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 18

 0.254

8206 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

DANYAH HASSAN
AYMAN MUSAITEF
8206 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8485

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,800 $387,700 G1  0.254 $475,500 

$387,700 Totals  0.254 $475,500 $87,800 
808-0019-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 19

 0.254

8186 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. FELDEN
THOMAS J. FELDEN
8186 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,800 $351,700 G1  0.254 $439,500 

$351,700 Totals  0.254 $439,500 $87,800 
808-0020-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 20

 0.254

8172 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

GADEER AYESH
OMAR JABER
8172 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,300 $323,000 G1  0.268 $413,300 

$323,000 Totals  0.268 $413,300 $90,300 
808-0021-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 21

 0.268

8158 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. SCHMIDT
STEVEN M. SCHMIDT
8158 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,500 $311,300 G1  0.275 $402,800 

$311,300 Totals  0.275 $402,800 $91,500 
808-0022-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 22

 0.275

8144 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY HABERLI
SCOTT HABERLI
8144 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,100 $287,800 G1  0.307 $384,900 

$287,800 Totals  0.307 $384,900 $97,100 
808-0023-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 23

 0.307

8130 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA E. BECHER
8130 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,700 $292,400 G1  0.328 $393,100 

$292,400 Totals  0.328 $393,100 $100,700 
808-0024-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 24

 0.328

8116 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL CHAPMAN
KYLE A. CHAPMAN
8116 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,200 $320,000 G1  0.308 $417,200 

$320,000 Totals  0.308 $417,200 $97,200 
808-0025-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 25

 0.308

8102 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

CALLIS OVERTURF
BLAS LAMPE
8102 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,400 $295,900 G1  0.372 $404,300 

$295,900 Totals  0.372 $404,300 $108,400 
808-0026-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 26

 0.372

8105 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL T. ZDROJEWSKI
8105 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$101,200 $375,000 G1  0.331 $476,200 

$375,000 Totals  0.331 $476,200 $101,200 
808-0027-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 27

 0.331

8119 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL SRNEC
MICHAEL SRNEC
8119 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,400 $358,700 G1  0.309 $456,100 

$358,700 Totals  0.309 $456,100 $97,400 
808-0028-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 28

 0.309

8133 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

SCHERRER DOUGLAS J & MARCIA A 
8133 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,700 $275,200 G1  0.288 $368,900 

$275,200 Totals  0.288 $368,900 $93,700 
808-0029-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 29

 0.288

8147 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

KASSIS  SCOTT J & JANE C JOINT
8147 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9427

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,200 $316,600 G1  0.302 $412,800 

$316,600 Totals  0.302 $412,800 $96,200 
808-0030-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 30

 0.302

8161 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

GAYNOR MAUREEN A - REV TRUST 2
8161 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,900 $333,200 G1  0.289 $427,100 

$333,200 Totals  0.289 $427,100 $93,900 
808-0031-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 31

 0.289

8175 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA BLAKE
8175 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,900 $284,800 G1  0.283 $377,700 

$284,800 Totals  0.283 $377,700 $92,900 
808-0032-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 32

 0.283

8189 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS SARDINA
ANN SARDINA
8189 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,500 $332,900 G1  0.321 $432,400 

$332,900 Totals  0.321 $432,400 $99,500 
808-0033-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 33

 0.321

3608 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. MARINO
JOSEPH P. MARINO
3608 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $321,800 G1  0.273 $412,900 

$321,800 Totals  0.273 $412,900 $91,100 
808-0034-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 34

 0.273

3622 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

REICHERT  TIMOTHY ROGER & AMY 
3622 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8478

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $294,400 G1  0.273 $385,500 

$294,400 Totals  0.273 $385,500 $91,100 
808-0035-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 35

 0.273

3640 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAULA WANKER
DAVID WANKER
3640 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $342,600 G1  0.273 $433,700 

$342,600 Totals  0.273 $433,700 $91,100 
808-0036-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 36

 0.273

3654 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA HERGERT
3654 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $314,200 G1  0.258 $402,700 

$314,200 Totals  0.258 $402,700 $88,500 
808-0037-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 37

 0.258

3519 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER REHORST
MATTHEW IMPERIALE
3519 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,600 $264,400 G1  0.264 $354,000 

$264,400 Totals  0.264 $354,000 $89,600 
808-0038-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 38

 0.264

3535 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER HALSER
JEFFREY S. HALSER
3535 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,400 $282,700 G1  0.862 $429,100 

$282,700 Totals  0.862 $429,100 $146,400 
808-0039-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 39

 0.862

3601 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCHATTNER FAMILY TRUST DATED 
0
3601 W FOREST HILL DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,600 $321,300 G1  0.419 $437,900 

$321,300 Totals  0.419 $437,900 $116,600 
808-0040-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.419

3615 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE DANIEL
ANDRE DANIEL
3615 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,300 $276,100 G1  0.320 $375,400 

$276,100 Totals  0.320 $375,400 $99,300 
808-0041-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.320

3631 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANN PABIAN
STEVE PABIAN
3631 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,300 $354,400 G1  0.320 $453,700 

$354,400 Totals  0.320 $453,700 $99,300 
808-0042-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.320

3647 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. DUCHNIAK
DANIEL S. DUCHNIAK
3647 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,400 $309,300 G1  0.517 $440,700 

$309,300 Totals  0.517 $440,700 $131,400 
808-0043-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.517

3663 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN CONNER
MICHAEL CONNOR
3663 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  13.770 $0 

$0 Totals  13.770 $0 $0 
808-0044-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 1

 13.770

W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,700 $292,700 G1  0.437 $412,400 

$292,700 Totals  0.437 $412,400 $119,700 
808-0045-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 11 12 AND 13 IN IMPERIAL 
HEIGHTS LOT 11

 0.437

8285 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M. KOLESKE
8285 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$101,100 $290,300 G1  0.330 $391,400 

$290,300 Totals  0.330 $391,400 $101,100 
808-0046-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 11 12 AND 13 IN IMPERIAL 
HEIGHTS LOT 12

 0.330

3514 W Royal Ct

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY M. STANNY
RONALD A. STANNY
3514 W ROYAL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$145,000 $335,500 G1  0.829 $480,500 

$335,500 Totals  0.829 $480,500 $145,000 
808-0047-000

REPLAT OF LOTS 11 12 AND 13 IN IMPERIAL 
HEIGHTS LOT 13

 0.829

3526 W Royal Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA RAULS
DARREN RAULS
3526 W ROYAL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$149,500 $291,800 G1  0.932 $441,300 

$291,800 Totals  0.932 $441,300 $149,500 
808-0048-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 44

 0.932

3711 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUTH A. WESEMANN
CORY WESEMANN
3711 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$138,700 $426,600 G1  0.683 $565,300 

$426,600 Totals  0.683 $565,300 $138,700 
808-0049-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 45

 0.683

3739 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

IRMA BECKER
3739 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,800 $328,000 G1  0.595 $462,800 

$328,000 Totals  0.595 $462,800 $134,800 
808-0050-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 46

 0.595

3817 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANA N. JANIK-LEMKE
MARK C. LEMKE
3817 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,200 $302,800 G1  0.765 $445,000 

$302,800 Totals  0.765 $445,000 $142,200 
808-0051-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 47

 0.765

3831 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA LARSON
CHRISTOPHER LARSON
3831 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$139,000 $291,800 G1  0.691 $430,800 

$291,800 Totals  0.691 $430,800 $139,000 
808-0052-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 48

 0.691

3845 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

APRYL FISCHER
AARON FISCHER
3845 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$137,000 $337,000 G1  0.644 $474,000 

$337,000 Totals  0.644 $474,000 $137,000 
808-0053-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 49

 0.644

3857 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDY PFISTER
STEVEN PFISTER
3857 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$98,400 $423,700 G1  0.315 $522,100 

$423,700 Totals  0.315 $522,100 $98,400 
808-0054-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 50

 0.315

3907 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH NOWAKOWSKI
MICHAEL NOWAKOWSKI
3907 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $359,000 G1  0.263 $448,400 

$359,000 Totals  0.263 $448,400 $89,400 
808-0055-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 51

 0.263

3929 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. KLIMCZAK
PETER M. KLIMCZAK
3929 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $361,200 G1  0.263 $450,600 

$361,200 Totals  0.263 $450,600 $89,400 
808-0056-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 52

 0.263

3951 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAGDEEP K. KHAIRA
DALJEET S. KHAIRA
3951 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $385,100 G1  0.263 $474,500 

$385,100 Totals  0.263 $474,500 $89,400 
808-0057-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 53

 0.263

4005 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J. KASIAN
DONALD M. SOBCZAK
4005 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,400 $357,900 G1  0.263 $447,300 

$357,900 Totals  0.263 $447,300 $89,400 
808-0058-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 54

 0.263

4021 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  BLOCK  RICHARD OR DE
BLOCK LIVING TRUST
4021 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $393,700 G1  0.263 $483,100 

$393,700 Totals  0.263 $483,100 $89,400 
808-0059-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 55

 0.263

4037 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE K. GOETSCH
ROBERT S. GOETSCH
4037 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $283,900 G1  0.263 $373,300 

$283,900 Totals  0.263 $373,300 $89,400 
808-0060-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 56

 0.263

4055 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

WESLEY M. ZAWLOCKI
4055 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $342,100 G1  0.263 $431,500 

$342,100 Totals  0.263 $431,500 $89,400 
808-0061-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 57

 0.263

4103 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA PARKER
DOUGLAS PARKER
4103 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $287,300 G1  0.263 $376,700 

$287,300 Totals  0.263 $376,700 $89,400 
808-0062-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 58

 0.263

4119 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETHMARIE J. BOHN
JAMIE D. BOHN
4119 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$98,100 $349,300 G1  0.313 $447,400 

$349,300 Totals  0.313 $447,400 $98,100 
808-0063-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 59

 0.313

4135 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BOGURT J. VANDY
WALTER VANDY BOGURT
4135 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,300 $454,400 G1  0.790 $597,700 

$454,400 Totals  0.790 $597,700 $143,300 
808-0064-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2, LOT 60

 0.790

8249 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW STEMM
RACHEL STEMM
8249 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7811

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,200 $320,900 G1  0.604 $456,100 

$320,900 Totals  0.604 $456,100 $135,200 
808-0065-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 61

 0.604

8231 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES D. KESSEN
8231 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,200 $331,900 G1  0.308 $429,100 

$331,900 Totals  0.308 $429,100 $97,200 
808-0066-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 62

 0.308

4136 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JODY A. BREKKE
JOHN D. HUEBNER
4136 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $353,500 G1  0.261 $442,500 

$353,500 Totals  0.261 $442,500 $89,000 
808-0067-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 63

 0.261

4120 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN J. FARQUHAR
4120 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $299,800 G1  0.261 $388,800 

$299,800 Totals  0.261 $388,800 $89,000 
808-0068-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 64

 0.261

4102 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ASIT PAL
SOMA PAL
4102 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $314,200 G1  0.261 $403,200 

$314,200 Totals  0.261 $403,200 $89,000 
808-0069-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 65

 0.261

4056 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH KLITZKA
4056 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $411,100 G1  0.261 $500,100 

$411,100 Totals  0.261 $500,100 $89,000 
808-0070-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 66

 0.261

4038 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW E. WOLTER
ANGELA M. WOLTER
4038 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $409,400 G1  0.261 $498,400 

$409,400 Totals  0.261 $498,400 $89,000 
808-0071-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 67

 0.261

4022 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA WEINS
CHRISTOPHER WEINS
4022 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,000 $292,000 G1  0.261 $381,000 

$292,000 Totals  0.261 $381,000 $89,000 
808-0072-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 68

 0.261

4006 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGUERITE NACHTIGALL
DANIEL NACHTIGALL
4006 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $302,500 G1  0.261 $391,500 

$302,500 Totals  0.261 $391,500 $89,000 
808-0073-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 69

 0.261

3952 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. NARANJO
RYAN TABORA
3952 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $329,600 G1  0.261 $418,600 

$329,600 Totals  0.261 $418,600 $89,000 
808-0074-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 70

 0.261

3930 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERILYNN M. WESTPHAL
CHRISTOPHER C. WESTPHAL
3930 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,600 $281,800 G1  0.270 $372,400 

$281,800 Totals  0.270 $372,400 $90,600 
808-0075-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 71

 0.270

3904 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MALLORY C. MADSON
CURTIS J. MADSON
3904 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,600 $340,800 G1  0.287 $434,400 

$340,800 Totals  0.287 $434,400 $93,600 
808-0076-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 72

 0.287

3860 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

NIRSCHL  CHRISTOPHER & JULIE R
3860 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8482

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,000 $322,800 G1  0.278 $414,800 

$322,800 Totals  0.278 $414,800 $92,000 
808-0077-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 73

 0.278

3842 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNA L. ZAFFRANN
ROBERT J. ZAFFRANN
3842 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8482

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $311,400 G1  0.263 $400,800 

$311,400 Totals  0.263 $400,800 $89,400 
808-0078-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 74

 0.263

3824 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA M. WRENCH
MICHAEL A. WRENCH
3824 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,500 $383,500 G1  0.321 $483,000 

$383,500 Totals  0.321 $483,000 $99,500 
808-0079-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 75

 0.321

3802 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER E. YERKEY
RICHARD A. YERKEY
3802 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,200 $366,400 G1  0.285 $459,600 

$366,400 Totals  0.285 $459,600 $93,200 
808-0080-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 LOT 76

 0.285

8210 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOIS E. REDMERSKI
ROBERT REDMERSKI
8210 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,200 $0 G1  0.415 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.415 $1,200 $1,200 
808-0081-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 2 OUTLOT 2

 0.000

8224 S Lakeview Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS HOMEOWNER'S 
A
PO BOX 328
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $398,200 G1  0.263 $487,600 

$398,200 Totals  0.263 $487,600 $89,400 
808-0082-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 77

 0.263

8172 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA J. BRUGGER
BRIAN J. BRUGGER
8172 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $452,400 G1  0.263 $541,800 

$452,400 Totals  0.263 $541,800 $89,400 
808-0083-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 78

 0.263

8160 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT MEHNER
8160 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $424,600 G1  0.273 $515,700 

$424,600 Totals  0.273 $515,700 $91,100 
808-0084-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 79

 0.273

8148 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

POTTS WARREN M & BARBARA J - F
8148 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $398,400 G1  0.273 $489,500 

$398,400 Totals  0.273 $489,500 $91,100 
808-0085-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 80

 0.273

8136 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET L. SAYNES
HUGO SAYNES
8136 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,100 $567,000 G1  0.273 $658,100 

$567,000 Totals  0.273 $658,100 $91,100 
808-0086-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 81

 0.273

8124 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BESAN RAHMAN
8124 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,100 $409,400 G1  0.399 $522,500 

$409,400 Totals  0.399 $522,500 $113,100 
808-0087-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 82

 0.399

8112 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. PLATZ
CANNON WESLEY D & TERESA L  L/
8112 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,800 $392,700 G1  0.466 $517,500 

$392,700 Totals  0.466 $517,500 $124,800 
808-0088-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 83

 0.466

3820 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. WINTER
MARK A. WINTER
3820 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$98,800 $309,100 G1  0.317 $407,900 

$309,100 Totals  0.317 $407,900 $98,800 
808-0089-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 84

 0.317

3840 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JERI J. CRIBB
JEROLD A. CRIBB
3840 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,100 $333,100 G1  0.250 $420,200 

$333,100 Totals  0.250 $420,200 $87,100 
808-0090-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 85

 0.250

3906 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAKI OUMAR
FUAD MOHAMED
3906 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,100 $310,900 G1  0.250 $398,000 

$310,900 Totals  0.250 $398,000 $87,100 
808-0091-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 86

 0.250

3922 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH MARTINE
JAMES W. MARTINE
3922 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,100 $283,500 G1  0.250 $370,600 

$283,500 Totals  0.250 $370,600 $87,100 
808-0092-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 87

 0.250

3938 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. PROULX
JAMES R. PROULX
3938 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,100 $307,700 G1  0.250 $394,800 

$307,700 Totals  0.250 $394,800 $87,100 
808-0093-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 88

 0.250

4004 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHAKER ASSAD
4004 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,100 $346,900 G1  0.250 $434,000 

$346,900 Totals  0.250 $434,000 $87,100 
808-0094-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 89

 0.250

4020 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASON JENSEN
4020 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,100 $450,100 G1  0.250 $537,200 

$450,100 Totals  0.250 $537,200 $87,100 
808-0095-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 90

 0.250

4036 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MONICA C. MASON
PAUL T. MASON
4036 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,500 $351,700 G1  0.258 $440,200 

$351,700 Totals  0.258 $440,200 $88,500 
808-0096-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 91

 0.258

4108 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. CHESNY-SZWIEC
4108 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,800 $331,600 G1  0.271 $422,400 

$331,600 Totals  0.271 $422,400 $90,800 
808-0097-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 92

 0.271

4124 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL A. KNEPPER
CHRISTOPHER R. KNEPPER
4124 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,500 $293,900 G1  0.298 $389,400 

$293,900 Totals  0.298 $389,400 $95,500 
808-0098-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 93

 0.298

4140 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAQUELINE ORTIZ
JUAN ORTIZ JR
4140 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,700 $347,400 G1  0.276 $439,100 

$347,400 Totals  0.276 $439,100 $91,700 
808-0099-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 94

 0.276

4202 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKI S. WORZALA
RICK J. WORZALA
4202 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,300 $351,900 G1  0.280 $444,200 

$351,900 Totals  0.280 $444,200 $92,300 
808-0100-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 95

 0.280

4203 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARI C. HOGAN
4203 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8496

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $308,700 G1  0.260 $397,600 

$308,700 Totals  0.260 $397,600 $88,900 
808-0101-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 96

 0.260

4139 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LILA M. WUHRMANN
DALE F. WUHRMANN
4139 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,500 $377,600 G1  0.258 $466,100 

$377,600 Totals  0.258 $466,100 $88,500 
808-0102-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 97

 0.258

4117 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

TINA M. KUJAWA
MATTHEW J. KUJAWA
4117 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,600 $328,100 G1  0.270 $418,700 

$328,100 Totals  0.270 $418,700 $90,600 
808-0103-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 98

 0.270

4045 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M. COON
RYAN B. COON
4045 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $318,100 G1  0.273 $409,200 

$318,100 Totals  0.273 $409,200 $91,100 
808-0104-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 99

 0.273

4029 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY SCHLUETER
JUDY SCHLUETER
4029 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7303

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $381,100 G1  0.273 $472,200 

$381,100 Totals  0.273 $472,200 $91,100 
808-0105-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 100

 0.273

4013 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY A. STOWERS
ERIC M. STOWERS
4013 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,500 $425,100 G1  0.275 $516,600 

$425,100 Totals  0.275 $516,600 $91,500 
808-0106-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 101

 0.275

3943 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE E. CRAWFORD
3943 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,500 $478,700 G1  0.275 $570,200 

$478,700 Totals  0.275 $570,200 $91,500 
808-0107-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 102

 0.275

3925 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN I. CHANDEK
THOMAS M. CHANDEK
3925 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,400 $359,100 G1  0.269 $449,500 

$359,100 Totals  0.269 $449,500 $90,400 
808-0108-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 103

 0.269

3909 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE L. HONECK
NATHANIEL L. HONECK
3909 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,700 $363,900 G1  0.299 $459,600 

$363,900 Totals  0.299 $459,600 $95,700 
808-0109-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 104

 0.299

3835 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ACKER SCOTT C & AMANDA L - REV
ATTN TRUSTEES  SCOTT C & 
AMAND
3835 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,500 $343,800 G1  0.275 $435,300 

$343,800 Totals  0.275 $435,300 $91,500 
808-0110-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 105

 0.275

3818 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. KANACK
AARON P. KANACK
3818 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,500 $322,300 G1  0.275 $413,800 

$322,300 Totals  0.275 $413,800 $91,500 
808-0111-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 106

 0.275

3817 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDY KOPLINSKI
CHAD KOPLINSKI
3817 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,900 $401,500 G1  0.312 $499,400 

$401,500 Totals  0.312 $499,400 $97,900 
808-0112-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 107

 0.312

8155 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE M. SCHLACHTER
MARK J. SCHLACHTER
8155 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,600 $400,300 G1  0.287 $493,900 

$400,300 Totals  0.287 $493,900 $93,600 
808-0113-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 3 LOT 108

 0.287

8177 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUCKY SINGH
8177 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,100 $251,700 G1  0.313 $349,800 

$251,700 Totals  0.313 $349,800 $98,100 
808-0114-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 109

 0.313

3829 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. CICIORA
STEPHANIE J. DEGEN
3829 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,800 $327,400 G1  0.323 $427,200 

$327,400 Totals  0.323 $427,200 $99,800 
808-0115-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 110

 0.323

3849 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACEY JINKS
JACOB D. JINKS
3849 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,700 $321,300 G1  0.311 $419,000 

$321,300 Totals  0.311 $419,000 $97,700 
808-0116-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 111

 0.311

3911 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. KEESLER
ERIC A. KEESLER
3911 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,700 $354,000 G1  0.276 $445,700 

$354,000 Totals  0.276 $445,700 $91,700 
808-0117-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 112

 0.276

3923 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

HALEEMA A. SHARQAWI ET AL
3923 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $332,500 G1  0.261 $421,500 

$332,500 Totals  0.261 $421,500 $89,000 
808-0118-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 113

 0.261

3943 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATE A. CALDERON
DERRECK CALDERON
3943 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $342,900 G1  0.261 $431,900 

$342,900 Totals  0.261 $431,900 $89,000 
808-0119-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 114

 0.261

4015 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. PETOSKEY
BRIAN J. PETOSKEY
4015 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $388,900 G1  0.261 $477,900 

$388,900 Totals  0.261 $477,900 $89,000 
808-0120-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 115

 0.261

4035 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. FRANK III
LAUREN E. DARNALL
4035 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,000 $590,000 G1  0.261 $679,000 

$590,000 Totals  0.261 $679,000 $89,000 
808-0121-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 116

 0.261

4051 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

TEEGUARDEN JUNE K - TRUST  THE
4051 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $340,500 G1  0.260 $429,400 

$340,500 Totals  0.260 $429,400 $88,900 
808-0122-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 117

 0.260

4050 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. GUEHLSTORF
DAVID J. GUEHLSTORF
4050 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $340,600 G1  0.260 $429,500 

$340,600 Totals  0.260 $429,500 $88,900 
808-0123-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 118

 0.260

4034 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATRANGA  GRACE M REVOCABLE 
LI
4034 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7806

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $340,900 G1  0.260 $429,800 

$340,900 Totals  0.260 $429,800 $88,900 
808-0124-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 119

 0.260

4012 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL JAHNKE
4012 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7806

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $364,100 G1  0.260 $453,000 

$364,100 Totals  0.260 $453,000 $88,900 
808-0125-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 120

 0.260

3940 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

WEIGT MARK A & DONNA M  L/E 
3940 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,300 $366,100 G1  0.257 $454,400 

$366,100 Totals  0.257 $454,400 $88,300 
808-0126-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 121

 0.257

3918 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J. GERMAIN
RYAN R. GERMAIN
3918 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$85,700 $411,500 G1  0.246 $497,200 

$411,500 Totals  0.246 $497,200 $85,700 
808-0127-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 122

 0.246

3902 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOMINIC J. BUSALACCHI
3902 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,300 $330,000 G1  0.239 $413,300 

$330,000 Totals  0.239 $413,300 $83,300 
808-0128-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 123

 0.239

3832 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

IBRAHIM SNOUBAR
3832 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,800 $353,800 G1  0.254 $441,600 

$353,800 Totals  0.254 $441,600 $87,800 
808-0129-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 124

 0.254

3837 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

KANWAL DHAR
3837 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $357,000 G1  0.263 $446,400 

$357,000 Totals  0.263 $446,400 $89,400 
808-0130-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 125

 0.263

3915 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE KOSS
JEFFREY KOSS
3915 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $315,500 G1  0.260 $404,400 

$315,500 Totals  0.260 $404,400 $88,900 
808-0131-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 126

 0.260

3935 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. PAWLOWSKI
DARIN S. PAWLOWSKI
3935 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $315,100 G1  0.260 $404,000 

$315,100 Totals  0.260 $404,000 $88,900 
808-0132-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 127

 0.260

4017 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

CORY E. DAVITZ
DONALD J. DAVITZ
4017 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $325,100 G1  0.260 $414,000 

$325,100 Totals  0.260 $414,000 $88,900 
808-0133-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 128

 0.260

4035 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA M. KASIANOWICZ
WAYNE F. KASIANOWICZ
4035 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $435,200 G1  0.260 $524,100 

$435,200 Totals  0.260 $524,100 $88,900 
808-0134-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 129

 0.260

4053 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE S. GRANBACK
ADAM E. GRANBACK
4053 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,900 $298,700 G1  0.260 $387,600 

$298,700 Totals  0.260 $387,600 $88,900 
808-0135-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 130

 0.260

4040 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. BRYCKI
JOHN C. BRYCKI
4040 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $320,100 G1  0.260 $409,000 

$320,100 Totals  0.260 $409,000 $88,900 
808-0136-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 LOT 131

 0.260

4024 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN HALL
DAVID TRUCHAN
4024 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $305,300 G1  0.260 $394,200 

$305,300 Totals  0.260 $394,200 $88,900 
808-0137-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4 ,LOT 132

 0.260

3944 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P. SUHR
3944 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,100 $316,000 G1  0.250 $403,100 

$316,000 Totals  0.250 $403,100 $87,100 
808-0138-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4, LOT 133

 0.250

3920 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. ULIK
STEPHEN D. ULIK
3920 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$80,800 $308,300 G1  0.232 $389,100 

$308,300 Totals  0.232 $389,100 $80,800 
808-0139-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 4, LOT 134

 0.232

3838 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELYN R. COOLEY
3838 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $418,900 G1  0.261 $507,900 

$418,900 Totals  0.261 $507,900 $89,000 
808-0140-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 135

 0.261

4105 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH G. HILLIARD
TROY A. HILLIARD
4105 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,000 $406,300 G1  0.261 $495,300 

$406,300 Totals  0.261 $495,300 $89,000 
808-0141-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 136

 0.261

4121 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

GIOVANNA RUBLIS
JEFFREY S. RUBLIS
4121 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,600 $346,200 G1  0.316 $444,800 

$346,200 Totals  0.316 $444,800 $98,600 
808-0142-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 137

 0.316

4137 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON BEHRING
SCOTT BEHRING
4137 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,300 $361,300 G1  0.498 $491,600 

$361,300 Totals  0.498 $491,600 $130,300 
808-0143-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 138

 0.498

8219 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA KSOBIECH
CHARLES KSOBIECH
8219 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,100 $415,000 G1  0.273 $506,100 

$415,000 Totals  0.273 $506,100 $91,100 
808-0144-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 139

 0.273

8207 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

TRACY SEKORA
ADAM J. GALLENBERGER
8207 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,500 $347,500 G1  0.258 $436,000 

$347,500 Totals  0.258 $436,000 $88,500 
808-0145-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 140

 0.258

8155 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. VAN DERNOOT
CHAD M. VAN DERNOOT
8155 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,600 $413,000 G1  0.240 $496,600 

$413,000 Totals  0.240 $496,600 $83,600 
808-0146-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 141

 0.240

8139 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

LISA LISOWSKI
PATRICK LISOWSKI
8139 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$83,600 $345,000 G1  0.240 $428,600 

$345,000 Totals  0.240 $428,600 $83,600 
808-0147-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 142

 0.240

8125 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. BUCK
PETER D. BUCK
8125 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,800 $330,200 G1  0.277 $422,000 

$330,200 Totals  0.277 $422,000 $91,800 
808-0148-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 143

 0.277

8113 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

GINA T. ALESCI
DAVID J. BREISTER
8113 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,800 $350,100 G1  0.334 $451,900 

$350,100 Totals  0.334 $451,900 $101,800 
808-0149-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 144

 0.334

4156 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANI BECKMAN
TYLER BECKMAN
4156 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,800 $351,500 G1  0.340 $454,300 

$351,500 Totals  0.340 $454,300 $102,800 
808-0150-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 145

 0.340

4142 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C RODE AND SHELLY L ROD
4142 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $383,700 G1  0.260 $472,600 

$383,700 Totals  0.260 $472,600 $88,900 
808-0151-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 146

 0.260

4112 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L. GOUGH
MICHAEL J. GOUGH
4112 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,900 $308,600 G1  0.260 $397,500 

$308,600 Totals  0.260 $397,500 $88,900 
808-0152-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 147

 0.260

4058 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL ZIELINSKI
ATHENA LOGOTHETES
4058 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,000 $406,000 G1  0.278 $498,000 

$406,000 Totals  0.278 $498,000 $92,000 
808-0153-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 152

 0.278

4217 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CORY S. MAHNKE ET AL
ATTN NEIL R & KAREN A MAHNKE  
4217 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$98,100 $404,600 G1  0.313 $502,700 

$404,600 Totals  0.313 $502,700 $98,100 
808-0154-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 153

 0.313

4231 W Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARI A. GILMEISTER
JAMES J. GILMEISTER JR
4231 W LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,500 $365,000 G1  0.361 $471,500 

$365,000 Totals  0.361 $471,500 $106,500 
808-0155-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 150

 0.361

4134 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA HAASE
LAWRENCE HAASE
4134 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,600 $428,000 G1  0.316 $526,600 

$428,000 Totals  0.316 $526,600 $98,600 
808-0156-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 151

 0.316

4106 W Anthony Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY STEFFES
MICHAEL STEFFES
4106 W ANTHONY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,500 $430,500 G1  0.298 $526,000 

$430,500 Totals  0.298 $526,000 $95,500 
808-0157-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 148

 0.298

4101 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY R. ONSAGER
JAMES M. ONSAGER
4101 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,500 $331,900 G1  0.321 $431,400 

$331,900 Totals  0.321 $431,400 $99,500 
808-0158-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 LOT 149

 0.321

4139 W Valley View Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HOST
SEAN HOST
4139 W VALLEY VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$94,400 $450,700 G1  0.292 $545,100 

$450,700 Totals  0.292 $545,100 $94,400 
808-0159-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7295 NW 13 5 21 LOT 1

 0.292

8094 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAYNELLA A. MULQUEEN
DANIEL M. MULQUEEN
8094 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$98,600 $386,000 G1  0.316 $484,600 

$386,000 Totals  0.316 $484,600 $98,600 
808-0159-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7295 NW 13 5 21 LOT 2

 0.316

8100 S Lakeview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA M. ABRAHAM
THOMAS W. ABRAHAM
8100 S LAKEVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  2.101 $1,600 

$0 Totals  2.101 $1,600 $1,600 
808-0160-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS ADDN NO 5 OUTLOT 4

 2.101

S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS HOMEOWNER'S 
A
PO BOX 328
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$6,000 $0 G5  1.650 $6,000 

$0 Totals  1.650 $6,000 $6,000 
808-9982-000

N 294 FT OF E 300 FT OF NW 13 5 21 EXC N 55 FT 
FOR STR

 1.650

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

M F. KLAMIK
313 HEMLOCK CT
SOUTH MILWAUKEE  WI 53172

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$155,300 $220,000 G1  1.260 $375,300 

$220,000 Totals  1.260 $375,300 $155,300 
808-9983-002

S 150 FT OF N 444 FT OF E 300 FT & THE N 111.96 
FT OF

 1.260

7947 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F. MARUSZEWSKI III
7947 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,300 $270,200 G1  0.790 $413,500 

$270,200 Totals  0.790 $413,500 $143,300 
808-9984-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4959 NW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.790

7967 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

OLTI BABI
KATELYN BABI
7967 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,600 $443,100 G1  1.286 $598,700 

$443,100 Totals  1.286 $598,700 $155,600 
808-9984-003

CSM NO 4959 NW 13 5 21 PARCEL 2 & S 220.08 FT 
OF

 1.286

7971 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KIM VANDERLINDE
JOHN H. VANDERLINDE
7971 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $577,000 G1  0.518 $708,500 

$577,000 Totals  0.518 $708,500 $131,500 
808-9985-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9107, NW 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21, LOT 1

 0.518

8047 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY SIMMONS
TREVAR SIMMONS
8047 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $0 G1  0.478 $126,800 

$0 Totals  0.478 $126,800 $126,800 
808-9985-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9107, NW 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21,

 0.478

8025 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRIN F. CHAUDHRY
726 W RIVER EDGE CT
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,500 $0 G1  7.060 $218,500 

$0 Totals  7.060 $218,500 $218,500 
808-9985-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9107, NW 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21,

 7.060

S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRIN F. CHAUDHRY
726 W RIVER EDGE CT
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,400 $233,800 G1  0.770 $376,200 

$233,800 Totals  0.770 $376,200 $142,400 
808-9986-001

N 332.04 FT OF W 131.27 FT OF E 431.27 FT OF NW 
13 5 21

 0.770

3601 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATE GRAY
LASHUN GRAY
3601 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$162,600 $550,700 G1  1.930 $713,300 

$550,700 Totals  1.930 $713,300 $162,600 
808-9987-000

N 664.08 FT OF W 137.72 FT OF E 568.99 FT OF NW 
13 5 21

 1.930

3613 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE MUBANGA
DON MUBANGA
3613 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,500 $550,100 G1  1.830 $711,600 

$550,100 Totals  1.830 $711,600 $161,500 
808-9988-000

N 664.08 FT OF W 131.27 FT OF E 700.26 FT OF NW 
13 5 21

 1.830

3665 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MIRA BABIC
GORAN BABIC
3665 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,500 $345,300 G1  1.830 $506,800 

$345,300 Totals  1.830 $506,800 $161,500 
808-9989-000

N 664.08 FT OF W 131.27 FT OF E 831.53 OF NW 13 5 
21

 1.830

3689 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORA SEARLES
DUANE SEARLES
3689 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,500 $412,200 G1  1.830 $573,700 

$412,200 Totals  1.830 $573,700 $161,500 
808-9990-000

N 664.08 FT OF W 131.27 FT OF E 962.80 FT OF NW 
13 5 21

 1.830

3705 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILENA MLADENOV
STOIAN I. MLADENOV
3705 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,700 $99,300 G1  1.850 $261,000 

$99,300 Totals  1.850 $261,000 $161,700 
808-9991-000

COM IN N LI 962.80 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 13 5 21 
TH W

 1.850

3809 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIE R. HRUZEK
2335 W MANGOLD AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$21,900 $0 G1  2.010 $21,900 

$0 Totals  2.010 $21,900 $21,900 
808-9992-000

COM 1104.46 FT W OF E LI & 664.08 FT S OF N LI OF 
NW 13

 2.010

W Drexel Ave Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

BOND CAROL J - REV LIVING TRUS
14935 W HARCOVE DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$184,600 $0 G1  3.950 $184,600 

$0 Totals  3.950 $184,600 $184,600 
808-9993-000

COM IN N LI 1083.57 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 13 5 21 
TH W

 3.950

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

BOND CAROL J - REV LIVING TRUS
14935 W HARCOVE DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,900 $226,000 G1  0.630 $341,900 

$226,000 Totals  0.630 $341,900 $115,900 
808-9994-000

N 250 FT OF W 137.4 FT OF E 1358.46 FT OF NW 13 5 
21 EXC

 0.630

3905 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

BOND CAROL J - REV LIVING TRUS
14935 W HARCOVE DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$195,000 $275,500 G1  8.070 $470,500 

$275,500 Totals  8.070 $470,500 $195,000 
808-9995-000

COM IN N LI 1023 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 13 5 21 
TH S 1320

 8.070

3937 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAVANA MANICKAM
3937 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,900 $0 G4  13.880 $4,900 
$21,600 $0 G5  6.000 $21,600 

$152,500 $161,000 G7  1.000 $313,500 

$161,000 Totals  20.880 $340,000 $179,000 

808-9996-002

COM NW COR OF NW 13 5 21 TH E 693.67 FT S 
1323.26 FT W

 20.880

4135 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

RISTIC JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 2
19775 TYRONE CT
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,500 $356,600 G1  0.430 $475,100 

$356,600 Totals  0.430 $475,100 $118,500 
808-9996-003

CSM NO 5659 NW 1/4 SEC 13 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.430

3961 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEANNINE KAWCZYNSKI
RICKY J. KAWCZYNSKI
3961 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$235,400 $375,500 G1  8.620 $610,900 

$375,500 Totals  8.620 $610,900 $235,400 
808-9996-004

CSM NO 5659 NW 1/4 SEC 13 5 21 PARCEL 2 (8.6186 
ACS)

 8.620

3951 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. KAWCZYNSKI
3951 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $330,800 G1  0.460 $454,500 

$330,800 Totals  0.460 $454,500 $123,700 
808-9996-005

CSM NO 5659 NW 1/4 SEC 13 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.460

3941 W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

RANDY E. KAWCZYNSKI
3941 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,200 $286,200 G1  0.650 $423,400 
$1,800 $0 G4  5.000 $1,800 
$8,100 $0 G5  2.250 $8,100 

$286,200 Totals  7.900 $433,300 $147,100 

808-9997-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4437 NW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 7.900

8087 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ENGIN FEJZOSKI
8087 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,500 $529,200 G1  0.459 $652,700 

$529,200 Totals  0.459 $652,700 $123,500 
808-9997-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5915 NW 13-5-21 
PARCEL 2

 0.459

8055 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON L. ANTHOINE
LOUIS J. ANTHOINE IV
8055 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,800 $176,300 G1  1.670 $336,100 

$176,300 Totals  1.670 $336,100 $159,800 
808-9997-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5915 NW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.670

8067 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ENGIN FEJZOSKI
8087 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,400 $235,500 G1  0.747 $376,900 

$235,500 Totals  0.747 $376,900 $141,400 
808-9999-000

N 110 FT OF E 297 FT OF S 20 ACS OF NW 13 5 21 
EXC THE E

 0.747

8253 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPHINE A. SMITH
EMIL E. SMITH
8253 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,500 $154,400 G1  0.647 $270,900 

$154,400 Totals  0.647 $270,900 $116,500 
809-0001-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 1

 0.647

2808 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE K. KRZYZKOWSKI
CRAIG A. KRZYZKOWSKI
2808 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $146,100 G1  0.470 $252,700 

$146,100 Totals  0.470 $252,700 $106,600 
809-0002-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 2

 0.470

2880 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

2880 WEST SOUTHWAY DRIVE  LLC
C/O RYAN MANAGEMENT  LLC
10791 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $185,100 G1  0.470 $291,700 

$185,100 Totals  0.470 $291,700 $106,600 
809-0003-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 3

 0.470

2916 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID MORDESZEWSKI
2928 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $192,500 G1  0.470 $299,100 

$192,500 Totals  0.470 $299,100 $106,600 
809-0004-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 4

 0.470

2928 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID MORDESZEWSKI
2928 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,600 $164,000 G1  0.470 $270,600 

$164,000 Totals  0.470 $270,600 $106,600 
809-0005-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 5

 0.470

3016 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. FRITTITTA
DAVID J. FRITTITTA
3016 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,600 $195,200 G1  0.463 $300,800 

$195,200 Totals  0.463 $300,800 $105,600 
809-0006-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 6

 0.463

3030 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHY L. PEZZI
3030 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $146,100 G1  0.470 $252,700 

$146,100 Totals  0.470 $252,700 $106,600 
809-0007-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 7

 0.470

3116 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA C. KILSDONK
JACOB M. SLAWSON
3116 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,100 $251,700 G1  0.473 $358,800 

$251,700 Totals  0.473 $358,800 $107,100 
809-0008-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 8

 0.473

3130 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIRSTEN M. CHRISTENSEN
KENNETH S. CHRISTENSEN
3130 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,100 $160,400 G1  0.473 $267,500 

$160,400 Totals  0.473 $267,500 $107,100 
809-0009-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 9

 0.473

3200 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS W. BAPTIST
3200 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,000 $218,600 G1  0.486 $327,600 

$218,600 Totals  0.486 $327,600 $109,000 
809-0010-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 10

 0.486

3210 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE FABISIAK
DAVID R. BRAUN
3210 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,000 $205,000 G1  0.486 $314,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.486 $314,000 $109,000 
809-0011-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 11

 0.486

3220 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN RUTKOWSKI
ROBERT L. RUTKOWSKI
3220 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$109,000 $153,300 G1  0.486 $262,300 

$153,300 Totals  0.486 $262,300 $109,000 
809-0012-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 12

 0.486

3226 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA F. SCHNUCK
MARK H. SCHNUCK
3226 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,000 $248,800 G1  0.486 $357,800 

$248,800 Totals  0.486 $357,800 $109,000 
809-0013-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 13

 0.486

3230 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE KUBASA
SCOTT A. KUBASA
3230 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,200 $246,500 G1  0.486 $374,700 

$246,500 Totals  0.486 $374,700 $128,200 
809-0014-001

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 14

 0.486

3231 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISA PRUSZKA
ALBERT S. PRUSZKA III
3231 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,200 $288,400 G1  0.486 $416,600 

$288,400 Totals  0.486 $416,600 $128,200 
809-0015-001

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 15

 0.486

3227 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA KUSZEWSKI
MATTHEW R. KUSZEWSKI
3227 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,200 $269,000 G1  0.486 $397,200 

$269,000 Totals  0.486 $397,200 $128,200 
809-0016-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 16

 0.486

3219 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN WATSON
MACE WATSON
3219 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,200 $273,400 G1  0.486 $401,600 

$273,400 Totals  0.486 $401,600 $128,200 
809-0017-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 17

 0.486

3209 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY BRUSEWITZ
BRUCE BRUSEWITZ
3209 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,000 $270,700 G1  0.473 $396,700 

$270,700 Totals  0.473 $396,700 $126,000 
809-0018-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 18

 0.473

3201 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. CRUZ
JOSEPH E. CRUZ
3201 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$126,000 $189,300 G1  0.473 $315,300 

$189,300 Totals  0.473 $315,300 $126,000 
809-0019-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 19

 0.473

3129 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE ROTTMANN
JOSEPH W. ROTTMANN
3129 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,000 $193,400 G1  0.473 $319,400 

$193,400 Totals  0.473 $319,400 $126,000 
809-0020-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 20

 0.473

3115 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHIE GALINDO
CARRIE GALINDO
3115 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,000 $217,700 G1  0.473 $343,700 

$217,700 Totals  0.473 $343,700 $126,000 
809-0021-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 21

 0.473

3029 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. OWENS-PERKINS
CHRISTOPHER L. PERKINS
3029 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $323,200 G1  0.470 $429,800 

$323,200 Totals  0.470 $429,800 $106,600 
809-0022-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 22

 0.470

3015 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. BANACH
JOSEPH G. BANACH
3015 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,500 $241,900 G1  0.470 $367,400 

$241,900 Totals  0.470 $367,400 $125,500 
809-0023-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 23

 0.470

2927 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

CORINE BARROWS
RONALD R. BARROWS
2927 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $217,600 G1  0.470 $324,200 

$217,600 Totals  0.470 $324,200 $106,600 
809-0024-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 24

 0.470

2915 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER PENNINGTON
2915 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $218,500 G1  0.470 $325,100 

$218,500 Totals  0.470 $325,100 $106,600 
809-0025-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 25

 0.470

2879 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALANA M. MORRIS
2879 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$137,100 $347,200 G1  0.647 $484,300 

$347,200 Totals  0.647 $484,300 $137,100 
809-0026-000

JAROCH BROS SUBD NO 2 LOT 26

 0.647

2807 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAKWINSKI JAY A - REVOCABLE TR
2807 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,200 $377,500 G1  0.480 $504,700 

$377,500 Totals  0.480 $504,700 $127,200 
809-0027-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 1

 0.480

3054 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. GUITERREZ
RAUL J. GUITERREZ
3054 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,400 $457,200 G1  0.464 $581,600 

$457,200 Totals  0.464 $581,600 $124,400 
809-0028-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 2

 0.464

3120 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA A. FLECK
ANDREW J. FLECK
3120 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,900 $381,200 G1  0.461 $505,100 

$381,200 Totals  0.461 $505,100 $123,900 
809-0029-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 3

 0.461

3166 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. NIEMI
3166 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,800 $340,600 G1  0.466 $465,400 

$340,600 Totals  0.466 $465,400 $124,800 
809-0030-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 4

 0.466

3208 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK D. MUELLER
3208 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$137,000 $363,800 G1  0.645 $500,800 

$363,800 Totals  0.645 $500,800 $137,000 
809-0031-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 5

 0.645

3214 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE L. VOLMAR
ERIC J. VOLMAR
3214 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$140,100 $327,600 G1  0.717 $467,700 

$327,600 Totals  0.717 $467,700 $140,100 
809-0032-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 6

 0.717

3286 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL SCHAFER
3286 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$130,000 $409,200 G1  0.496 $539,200 

$409,200 Totals  0.496 $539,200 $130,000 
809-0033-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 7

 0.496

3330 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. DAMITZ
3330 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,400 $384,100 G1  0.487 $512,500 

$384,100 Totals  0.487 $512,500 $128,400 
809-0034-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 8

 0.487

3411 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. BLOCK
RYAN A. BLOCK
3411 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,600 $337,400 G1  0.488 $466,000 

$337,400 Totals  0.488 $466,000 $128,600 
809-0035-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 9

 0.488

3443 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHANTALY LUANGPRASEUTH
HOUMPHANH LUANGPRASEUTH
3443 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,800 $334,300 G1  0.409 $449,100 

$334,300 Totals  0.409 $449,100 $114,800 
809-0036-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 10

 0.409

3495 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

MIHAELA D. DIMITROVA
JASON N. WIEREK
3495 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $501,200 G1  0.560 $634,500 

$501,200 Totals  0.560 $634,500 $133,300 
809-0037-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 11

 0.560

3480 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMILY MORTIMER
JUSTIN MORTIMER
3480 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $419,000 G1  0.467 $543,900 

$419,000 Totals  0.467 $543,900 $124,900 
809-0038-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 12

 0.467

8050 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

BOJANA TRISIC
MIROSLAV TRISIC
8050 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $460,200 G1  0.467 $585,100 

$460,200 Totals  0.467 $585,100 $124,900 
809-0039-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 13

 0.467

8034 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KARA L. CRITSER
JASON W. CRITSER
8034 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$124,900 $385,400 G1  0.467 $510,300 

$385,400 Totals  0.467 $510,300 $124,900 
809-0040-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 14

 0.467

8016 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD GIANNINI
RODNEY CATES
8016 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $376,000 G1  0.467 $500,900 

$376,000 Totals  0.467 $500,900 $124,900 
809-0041-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 15

 0.467

7988 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. NELSON
GARY D. NELSON
7988 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $414,100 G1  0.467 $539,000 

$414,100 Totals  0.467 $539,000 $124,900 
809-0042-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 16

 0.467

7960 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN LUCZKOWSKI
RICHARD LUCZKOWSKI
7960 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $368,400 G1  0.467 $493,300 

$368,400 Totals  0.467 $493,300 $124,900 
809-0043-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 17

 0.467

7954 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

STIER DEAN A & COLLEEN M  L/E 
7954 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,700 $401,100 G1  1.023 $553,800 

$401,100 Totals  1.023 $553,800 $152,700 
809-0044-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 18

 1.023

7938 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA PROSSER
MICHAEL PROSSER
7938 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$136,300 $499,400 G1  0.628 $635,700 

$499,400 Totals  0.628 $635,700 $136,300 
809-0048-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 22

 0.628

2802 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

VIVEKANAND KOMMINENI
SUPRIYA KOMMINENI
2802 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,300 $0 G1  0.996 $152,300 

$0 Totals  0.996 $152,300 $152,300 
809-0049-000

FRANKLIN OAKS LOT 23

 0.996

8095 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MOLITA D. NAK
4935 W FOREST HOME AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53219

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
809-0050-000

FRANKLIN OAKS OUTLOT 1

 0.080

8033 S 27th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

KOSEK PERRY S & SANDRA C - TRU
1195 LAKEVIEW RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Assessed with 809-9945-001

$0 $0 X3  2.640 $0 

$0 Totals  2.640 $0 $0 
809-0051-000

FRANKLIN OAKS OUTLOT 2

 2.640

W Drexel Ave Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $352,200 G1  0.341 $403,700 

$352,200 Totals  0.341 $403,700 $51,500 
809-0054-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 
1

 0.341

3406 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

VENTIMIGLIA  THOMAS & JUDITH L
ATTN THOMAS A VENTIMIGLIA
3406 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8737

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $360,500 G1  0.341 $412,000 

$360,500 Totals  0.341 $412,000 $51,500 
809-0055-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 1 UNIT 
2

 0.341

8055 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. NIEMELA
8055 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $306,800 G1  0.341 $358,300 

$306,800 Totals  0.341 $358,300 $51,500 
809-0056-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
3

 0.341

8049 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN S. BARIL
GREG A. BARIL
8049 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $306,800 G1  0.341 $358,300 

$306,800 Totals  0.341 $358,300 $51,500 
809-0057-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 2 UNIT 
4

 0.341

8047 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M. EBERHARDY
TIMOTHY J. EBERHARDY
8047 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $373,000 G1  0.341 $424,500 

$373,000 Totals  0.341 $424,500 $51,500 
809-0058-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
5

 0.341

8033 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. KLEMMER
JOHN T. KLEMMER
8033 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $365,800 G1  0.341 $417,300 

$365,800 Totals  0.341 $417,300 $51,500 
809-0059-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 3 UNIT 
6

 0.341

8031 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HELING DONALD L & LOIS A - REV
8031 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $368,700 G1  0.341 $420,200 

$368,700 Totals  0.341 $420,200 $51,500 
809-0060-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 
7

 0.341

8019 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE M. SANNES
8019 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $330,200 G1  0.341 $381,700 

$330,200 Totals  0.341 $381,700 $51,500 
809-0061-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 4 UNIT 
8

 0.341

8017 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. HORSMAN
THOMAS E. HORSMAN
8017 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $367,400 G1  0.341 $418,900 

$367,400 Totals  0.341 $418,900 $51,500 
809-0062-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 
9

 0.341

7995 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE A. SCHULKO
DENNIS SCHULKO
7995 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $373,400 G1  0.341 $424,900 

$373,400 Totals  0.341 $424,900 $51,500 
809-0063-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 5 UNIT 
10

 0.341

7993 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. BEAN
SCOTT A. BEAN
7993 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $358,900 G1  0.341 $410,400 

$358,900 Totals  0.341 $410,400 $51,500 
809-0064-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT 
11

 0.341

7983 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILL GUSTAFSON
7983 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $367,700 G1  0.341 $419,200 

$367,700 Totals  0.341 $419,200 $51,500 
809-0065-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 6 UNIT 
12

 0.341

7981 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L. VLAJ
PETER S. VLAJ
7981 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $331,600 G1  0.341 $383,100 

$331,600 Totals  0.341 $383,100 $51,500 
809-0066-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT 
13

 0.341

7979 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

FOX LOIS - REV TRUST DTD 8/21/
7979 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $347,300 G1  0.341 $398,800 

$347,300 Totals  0.341 $398,800 $51,500 
809-0067-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 7 UNIT 
14

 0.341

7977 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

O'HAIR/BOSANKO JOINT REVOC TRU
7977 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $354,100 G1  0.341 $405,600 

$354,100 Totals  0.341 $405,600 $51,500 
809-0068-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 8 UNIT 
15

 0.341

7984 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY M. DOWNS
7984 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $365,400 G1  0.341 $416,900 

$365,400 Totals  0.341 $416,900 $51,500 
809-0069-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 8 UNIT 
16

 0.341

7986 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAN MACEJKOVIC
JAMES MACEJKOVIC
7986 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7834

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $373,000 G1  0.341 $424,500 

$373,000 Totals  0.341 $424,500 $51,500 
809-0070-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 9 UNIT 
17

 0.341

8000 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARKUNAS EDWARD S & FRANCES 
A 
8000 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $357,200 G1  0.341 $408,700 

$357,200 Totals  0.341 $408,700 $51,500 
809-0071-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 9 UNIT 
18

 0.341

8002 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA M. FRYER
ROBERT W. FRYER
8002 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $318,500 G1  0.341 $370,000 

$318,500 Totals  0.341 $370,000 $51,500 
809-0072-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 19

 0.341

8026 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL SOTSKI ET AL
8026 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $370,700 G1  0.341 $422,200 

$370,700 Totals  0.341 $422,200 $51,500 
809-0073-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 10 
UNIT 20

 0.341

8028 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

PIONTEK JAMES R & MARGARET A -
8028 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $294,000 G1  0.341 $345,500 

$294,000 Totals  0.341 $345,500 $51,500 
809-0074-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 11 
UNIT 21

 0.341

8042 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE D. MARIFKE
DAVID MARIFKE
8042 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $368,100 G1  0.341 $419,600 

$368,100 Totals  0.341 $419,600 $51,500 
809-0075-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 11 
UNIT 22

 0.341

8044 S Patricia Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN WERGIN
RANDALL WERGIN
8044 S PATRICIA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $367,100 G1  0.341 $418,600 

$367,100 Totals  0.341 $418,600 $51,500 
809-0076-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 12 
UNIT 23

 0.341

3342 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN LEWANDOWSKI
3342 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8693

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $331,800 G1  0.341 $383,300 

$331,800 Totals  0.341 $383,300 $51,500 
809-0077-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 12 
UNIT 24

 0.341

3340 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

KUNSTMAN MARY S REVOC LIVING T
3340 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8693

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $331,200 G1  0.341 $382,700 

$331,200 Totals  0.341 $382,700 $51,500 
809-0078-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 13 
UNIT 25

 0.341

3296 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. MARIFKE
3296 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $333,000 G1  0.341 $384,500 

$333,000 Totals  0.341 $384,500 $51,500 
809-0079-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 13 
UNIT 26

 0.341

3294 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNIE J. ETO-GUILFORD
ROBERT E. GUILFORD
3294 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$51,500 $358,800 G1  0.341 $410,300 

$358,800 Totals  0.341 $410,300 $51,500 
809-0080-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 43 
UNIT 85

 0.341

3293 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L. ASKI
3293 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $365,500 G1  0.341 $417,000 

$365,500 Totals  0.341 $417,000 $51,500 
809-0081-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 43 
UNIT 86

 0.341

3295 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. MIHELICH
HEUR WALDEMAR C & LOIS M - REV
3295 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $311,700 G1  0.341 $363,200 

$311,700 Totals  0.341 $363,200 $51,500 
809-0082-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 44 
UNIT 87

 0.341

3327 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. KAROLEWICZ
MARK W. KAROLEWICZ
3327 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8693

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $329,300 G1  0.341 $380,800 

$329,300 Totals  0.341 $380,800 $51,500 
809-0083-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 44 
UNIT 88

 0.341

3329 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

JERRI J. SCHUBERT
3329 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8693

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $355,300 G1  0.341 $406,800 

$355,300 Totals  0.341 $406,800 $51,500 
809-0084-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 45 
UNIT 89

 0.341

3361 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEIGNAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST 20
ATTN JOHN & EILEEN DEIGNAN
3361 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8693

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $348,100 G1  0.341 $399,600 

$348,100 Totals  0.341 $399,600 $51,500 
809-0085-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM NE 13 5 21 BLDG 45 
UNIT 90

 0.341

3363 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEGGI REICH
KATHLEEN DONOVAN
3363 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8693

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1001-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE SCHAEFER
MATHEW P. SCHAEFER
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 101
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1002-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

SARAH SCHOONOVER
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 102
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $173,300 G1  0.089 $227,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.089 $227,600 $54,300 
809-1003-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

BROWN TRUST
C/O JEFFREY A. BROWN
4212 MT HUKEE AVE
SAN DIEGO, CA 92117

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $173,300 G1  0.089 $227,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.089 $227,600 $54,300 
809-1004-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM M. ROBISH
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 104
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1005-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 105

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. O'SHEA
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 105
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1006-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 106

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA SATTERFIELD
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 106
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1007-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

SAAD E. ELSERWY
RAISA AHMAD
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 107
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1008-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 108

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. GOFF
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 108
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$54,300 $210,400 G1  0.089 $264,700 

$210,400 Totals  0.089 $264,700 $54,300 
809-1009-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 109

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER T. MAGULSKI
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 109
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $173,300 G1  0.089 $227,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.089 $227,600 $54,300 
809-1010-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 110

Acres:Section: 

SHUBHAM MAINI
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 110
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1011-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 111

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. KLEMMER
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 111
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1012-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 112

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA C. HAUSER
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 112
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $188,500 G1  0.089 $242,800 

$188,500 Totals  0.089 $242,800 $54,300 
809-1013-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 113

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. LABELLE
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 113
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $188,500 G1  0.089 $242,800 

$188,500 Totals  0.089 $242,800 $54,300 
809-1014-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 114

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. AHLES
STEVEN J. AHLES
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 114
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $194,600 G1  0.089 $248,900 

$194,600 Totals  0.089 $248,900 $54,300 
809-1015-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 115

Acres:Section: 

KELLY HOLLOWAY
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 115
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $194,600 G1  0.089 $248,900 

$194,600 Totals  0.089 $248,900 $54,300 
809-1016-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 116

Acres:Section: 

KIU LIU
TAI P. SU
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 116
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $162,100 G1  0.089 $216,400 

$162,100 Totals  0.089 $216,400 $54,300 
809-1017-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 117

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA STEPHENS
1042 PARK RESERVE WAY #201
MIDVALE  UT 84047

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $162,100 G1  0.089 $216,400 

$162,100 Totals  0.089 $216,400 $54,300 
809-1018-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 118

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SIHVOLA
9455 SW MERLIN CT
STUART  FL 34997-8923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $157,000 G1  0.089 $211,300 

$157,000 Totals  0.089 $211,300 $54,300 
809-1019-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 119

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE B. WATERS
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 119
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $159,600 G1  0.089 $213,900 

$159,600 Totals  0.089 $213,900 $54,300 
809-1020-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 120

Acres:Section: 

NORMAN R. TORRES-VELAZQUEZ
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 120
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $194,600 G1  0.089 $248,900 

$194,600 Totals  0.089 $248,900 $54,300 
809-1021-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 121

Acres:Section: 

ROBB A. DLUGI
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 121
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $194,600 G1  0.089 $248,900 

$194,600 Totals  0.089 $248,900 $54,300 
809-1022-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 122

Acres:Section: 

URVESH PATEL
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 122
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $188,500 G1  0.089 $242,800 

$188,500 Totals  0.089 $242,800 $54,300 
809-1023-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 123

Acres:Section: 

ABIGAIL E. HAU
7221 W PINEBERRY RDG
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8517

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $188,500 G1  0.089 $242,800 

$188,500 Totals  0.089 $242,800 $54,300 
809-1024-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3053 W Drexel Ave Unit 124

Acres:Section: 

HEEKYEONG BAIK
3053 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 124
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7920

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1025-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. SCHILKE
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 201
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1026-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

CLARENCE E. MATTOX JR
TAMARA L. MATTOX
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 202
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $173,300 G1  0.089 $227,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.089 $227,600 $54,300 
809-1027-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. DEMOTTO
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 203
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $173,300 G1  0.089 $227,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.089 $227,600 $54,300 
809-1028-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA DONOVAN
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 204
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1029-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

GAIL NELSON
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 205
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1030-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA A. BORZYNSKI
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 206
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1031-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA FILIPOVIC
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 207
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $131,000 G1  0.089 $185,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.089 $185,300 $54,300 
809-1032-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 208

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L. POWER
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 208
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $173,300 G1  0.089 $227,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.089 $227,600 $54,300 
809-1033-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 209

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL HINES
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 209
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $173,300 G1  0.089 $227,600 

$173,300 Totals  0.089 $227,600 $54,300 
809-1034-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 210

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD KHADIJA
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 210
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1035-001

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 211

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW SCHILL
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 211
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7006

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1036-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 212

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA A. KLEMENT
10726 S SHEPARD AVE
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-7038

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $188,500 G1  0.089 $242,800 

$188,500 Totals  0.089 $242,800 $54,300 
809-1037-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 213

Acres:Section: 

JILL CASTILLO
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 213
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $191,100 G1  0.089 $245,400 

$191,100 Totals  0.089 $245,400 $54,300 
809-1038-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 214

Acres:Section: 

NABIL ARAMOUNI
2903 STONEWATER DR
NAPERVILLE  IL 60564-4691

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $197,200 G1  0.089 $251,500 

$197,200 Totals  0.089 $251,500 $54,300 
809-1039-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 215

Acres:Section: 

LOAN M. NGUYEN
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 215
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $197,200 G1  0.089 $251,500 

$197,200 Totals  0.089 $251,500 $54,300 
809-1040-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 216

Acres:Section: 

BRETT KIESLICH
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 216
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,700 G1  0.089 $218,000 

$163,700 Totals  0.089 $218,000 $54,300 
809-1041-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 217

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW DRASEN
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 217
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $164,700 G1  0.089 $219,000 

$164,700 Totals  0.089 $219,000 $54,300 
809-1042-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 218

Acres:Section: 

AMY R. GOHR
TIMOTHY J. GOHR
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 218
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $159,600 G1  0.089 $213,900 

$159,600 Totals  0.089 $213,900 $54,300 
809-1043-001

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 219

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. PAINE
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 219
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $159,600 G1  0.089 $213,900 

$159,600 Totals  0.089 $213,900 $54,300 
809-1044-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 220

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH F. STIGLITZ
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 220
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $194,600 G1  0.089 $248,900 

$194,600 Totals  0.089 $248,900 $54,300 
809-1045-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 221

Acres:Section: 

THERESA YURK
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 221
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $197,200 G1  0.089 $251,500 

$197,200 Totals  0.089 $251,500 $54,300 
809-1046-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 222

Acres:Section: 

TERESA A. SIMON
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 222
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $191,100 G1  0.089 $245,400 

$191,100 Totals  0.089 $245,400 $54,300 
809-1047-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 223

Acres:Section: 

JULIE KLEIN
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 223
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $191,100 G1  0.089 $245,400 

$191,100 Totals  0.089 $245,400 $54,300 
809-1048-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

3101 W Drexel Ave Unit 224

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. ZEMLA
3101 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 224
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7007

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1049-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 301

Acres:Section: 

HEIN  PATRICK L  TOD 
JOAN V. HEIN
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 301
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1050-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 302

Acres:Section: 

LARRY M. MC KEE JR
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 302
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $175,200 G1  0.089 $229,500 

$175,200 Totals  0.089 $229,500 $54,300 
809-1051-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 303

Acres:Section: 

STACEY N. SMITH
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 303
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $175,200 G1  0.089 $229,500 

$175,200 Totals  0.089 $229,500 $54,300 
809-1052-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 304

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE MIKEZ
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 304
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1053-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 305

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE PRZYBYLSKI
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 305
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1054-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 306

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE BOSCHKE
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 306
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1055-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 307

Acres:Section: 

CHAD R. CZARNECKI
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 307
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1056-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 308

Acres:Section: 

KATHY A. BUJNY
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 308
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $175,200 G1  0.089 $229,500 

$175,200 Totals  0.089 $229,500 $54,300 
809-1057-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 309

Acres:Section: 

KAL TRUST AGREEMENT - MAY 2020
55 N CHURCHHILL CT
GILBERT  AZ 85234-7202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $175,200 G1  0.089 $229,500 

$175,200 Totals  0.089 $229,500 $54,300 
809-1058-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 310

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL M. HASTINGS
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 310
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1059-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 311

Acres:Section: 

NANETTE ZAWISTOWSKI
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 311
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1060-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 312

Acres:Section: 

KERRY LOPEZ
ORLANDO A. LOPEZ
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 312
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1061-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 313

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. BUSTOS
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 313
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1062-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 314

Acres:Section: 

CURTIS E. DOLNY
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 314
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $196,700 G1  0.089 $251,000 

$196,700 Totals  0.089 $251,000 $54,300 
809-1063-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 315

Acres:Section: 

KEE-HARN WANG
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 315
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $196,700 G1  0.089 $251,000 

$196,700 Totals  0.089 $251,000 $54,300 
809-1064-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 316

Acres:Section: 

MARK E. DUKAT
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 316
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $163,800 G1  0.089 $218,100 

$163,800 Totals  0.089 $218,100 $54,300 
809-1065-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 317

Acres:Section: 

SNJEZANA VLASKI
RADOVAN VLASKI
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 317
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,800 G1  0.089 $218,100 

$163,800 Totals  0.089 $218,100 $54,300 
809-1066-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 318

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA L. JOHNSON
PAUL H. JOHNSON
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 318
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,300 G1  0.089 $215,600 

$161,300 Totals  0.089 $215,600 $54,300 
809-1067-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 319

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. DOERR
MARK A. DOERR
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 319
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $222,500 G1  0.089 $276,800 

$222,500 Totals  0.089 $276,800 $54,300 
809-1068-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 320

Acres:Section: 

MATISSA CRUZ
MICHELE ALCALDE
34 RAMSEY RD
MIDDLETOWN  NJ 07748-3061

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $196,700 G1  0.089 $251,000 

$196,700 Totals  0.089 $251,000 $54,300 
809-1069-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/3 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 321

Acres:Section: 

NOEL GASPARI
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 321
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $196,700 G1  0.089 $251,000 

$196,700 Totals  0.089 $251,000 $54,300 
809-1070-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 322

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. NAYFLISH
LEONID V. NAYFLISH
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 322
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1071-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 323

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. ELLIFSON
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 323
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7009

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1072-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2987 W Drexel Ave Unit 324

Acres:Section: 

DAVID LOEHNING
2987 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 324
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7011

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,900 G1  0.089 $218,200 

$163,900 Totals  0.089 $218,200 $54,300 
809-1073-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 401

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. VANSELOW
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 401
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1074-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 402

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE RIBBICH
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 402
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1075-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 403

Acres:Section: 

SERGIO SANCHEZ
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 403
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1076-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 404

Acres:Section: 

I AND S REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS  
3215 HOLSTEN CT
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1077-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 405

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH VELAZQUEZ
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 405
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1078-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 406

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. MOORE
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 406
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $161,700 G1  0.089 $216,000 

$161,700 Totals  0.089 $216,000 $54,300 
809-1079-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 407

Acres:Section: 

RANDY M. CRUZ
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 407
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1080-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 408

Acres:Section: 

KELTON BUEGE
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 408
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1081-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 409

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW WIPIJEWSKI
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 409
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1082-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 410

Acres:Section: 

SAMER I. QETAIRI
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 410
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $158,600 G1  0.089 $212,900 

$158,600 Totals  0.089 $212,900 $54,300 
809-1083-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 411

Acres:Section: 

ANSHU UPADHYAY
ADITYA MISHRA
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 411
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,800 G1  0.089 $218,100 

$163,800 Totals  0.089 $218,100 $54,300 
809-1084-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 412

Acres:Section: 

JJF HOLDINGS  LLC
130 S WATER ST APT 103
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204-4301

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $213,000 G1  0.089 $267,300 

$213,000 Totals  0.089 $267,300 $54,300 
809-1085-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 413

Acres:Section: 

IBTIHAJ AWADELKARIEM
AZZA AWADELKARIM
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 413
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $158,600 G1  0.089 $212,900 

$158,600 Totals  0.089 $212,900 $54,300 
809-1086-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 414

Acres:Section: 

SADOWSKI  FRANK L JR & SUSAN M
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 414
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1087-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 415

Acres:Section: 

RAISA AHMAD
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 415
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $190,500 G1  0.089 $244,800 

$190,500 Totals  0.089 $244,800 $54,300 
809-1088-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2955 W Drexel Ave Unit 416

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE B. OHLHEISER
2955 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 416
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7008

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1089-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 501

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G. GINSTER
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 501
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1090-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 502

Acres:Section: 

TANINA POTERACKI
DENNIS POTERACKI
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 502
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1091-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 503

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE L. BREWER
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 503
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1092-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 504

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT K. HULEN
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 504
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1093-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 505

Acres:Section: 

OXFORD HOLDINGS  INC
18210 PRAIRIE FALCON LN
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045-6317

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $132,400 G1  0.089 $186,700 

$132,400 Totals  0.089 $186,700 $54,300 
809-1094-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 506

Acres:Section: 

OWEN POBORSKY
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 506
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1095-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 507

Acres:Section: 

RILEY REUTER
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 507
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $163,500 G1  0.089 $217,800 

$163,500 Totals  0.089 $217,800 $54,300 
809-1096-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 508

Acres:Section: 

OXFORD HOLDING  INC
C/O MAQSOOD AHMAD
18210 PRAIRIE FALCON LN
BROOKFIELD, WI 53045-6317

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $224,300 G1  0.089 $278,600 

$224,300 Totals  0.089 $278,600 $54,300 
809-1097-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 509

Acres:Section: 

KARINA FRECKA
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 509
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $193,100 G1  0.089 $247,400 

$193,100 Totals  0.089 $247,400 $54,300 
809-1098-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 510

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN H. LEE
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 510
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,300 G1  0.089 $215,600 

$161,300 Totals  0.089 $215,600 $54,300 
809-1099-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 511

Acres:Section: 

NAPEL K. POLLOCK
JEROME NAPEL
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 511
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $168,000 G1  0.089 $222,300 

$168,000 Totals  0.089 $222,300 $54,300 
809-1101-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 512

Acres:Section: 

PAIGE L. LINDOW
CODY NELSON
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 512
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $168,000 G1  0.089 $222,300 

$168,000 Totals  0.089 $222,300 $54,300 
809-1102-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 513

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY PHILLIPS
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 513
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $161,300 G1  0.089 $215,600 

$161,300 Totals  0.089 $215,600 $54,300 
809-1103-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 514

Acres:Section: 

KEITH R. GRAY-DOZAL
DONNY L. GRAY-DOZEL
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 514
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $193,100 G1  0.089 $247,400 

$193,100 Totals  0.089 $247,400 $54,300 
809-1104-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 515

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P. ZARNOWSKI
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 515
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $193,100 G1  0.089 $247,400 

$193,100 Totals  0.089 $247,400 $54,300 
809-1105-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2933 W Drexel Ave Unit 516

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH JANIK
2933 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 516
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7010

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $169,000 G1  0.089 $223,300 

$169,000 Totals  0.089 $223,300 $54,300 
809-1106-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 601

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. CARROLL
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 601
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $169,000 G1  0.089 $223,300 

$169,000 Totals  0.089 $223,300 $54,300 
809-1107-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 602

Acres:Section: 

FRANK DAMIJAN JR
9420 W WATERFORD AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53228-2171

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1174 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $181,100 G1  0.089 $235,400 

$181,100 Totals  0.089 $235,400 $54,300 
809-1108-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 603

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE R. KLEIN
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 603
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $181,100 G1  0.089 $235,400 

$181,100 Totals  0.089 $235,400 $54,300 
809-1109-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 604

Acres:Section: 

ZEELAND S. VAN
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 604
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $136,900 G1  0.089 $191,200 

$136,900 Totals  0.089 $191,200 $54,300 
809-1110-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 605

Acres:Section: 

CARA A. MORETTI
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 605
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $136,900 G1  0.089 $191,200 

$136,900 Totals  0.089 $191,200 $54,300 
809-1111-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 606

Acres:Section: 

ABDUL R. NAJIB
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 606
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $136,900 G1  0.089 $191,200 

$136,900 Totals  0.089 $191,200 $54,300 
809-1112-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 607

Acres:Section: 

ALAA I. MUSA
2509 E HONEYSUCKLE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-3494

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $136,900 G1  0.089 $191,200 

$136,900 Totals  0.089 $191,200 $54,300 
809-1113-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 608

Acres:Section: 

KELLY MARRS
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 608
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $181,100 G1  0.089 $235,400 

$181,100 Totals  0.089 $235,400 $54,300 
809-1114-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 609

Acres:Section: 

GARY R. KRONENBERG
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 609
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $181,100 G1  0.089 $235,400 

$181,100 Totals  0.089 $235,400 $54,300 
809-1115-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 610

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R. SCHWALBACH
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 610
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $169,000 G1  0.089 $223,300 

$169,000 Totals  0.089 $223,300 $54,300 
809-1116-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 611

Acres:Section: 

LISA MANSFIELD
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 611
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $169,000 G1  0.089 $223,300 

$169,000 Totals  0.089 $223,300 $54,300 
809-1117-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 612

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. VENTELA
KYLE J. VENTELA
8855 S BROOK CIR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-3942

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $196,900 G1  0.089 $251,200 

$196,900 Totals  0.089 $251,200 $54,300 
809-1118-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 613

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON GARCIA
VANESSA ALEXIS GARCIA
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 613
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $199,600 G1  0.089 $253,900 

$199,600 Totals  0.089 $253,900 $54,300 
809-1119-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 614

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH R. NEUBERGER
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 614
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $203,300 G1  0.089 $257,600 

$203,300 Totals  0.089 $257,600 $54,300 
809-1120-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 615

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A. DUCKSON
MARK D. DUCKSON
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 615
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $207,300 G1  0.089 $261,600 

$207,300 Totals  0.089 $261,600 $54,300 
809-1121-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 616

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL ANNESSI
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 616
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8042

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $171,000 G1  0.089 $225,300 

$171,000 Totals  0.089 $225,300 $54,300 
809-1122-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 617

Acres:Section: 

JODY L. BURBACH
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 617
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $171,000 G1  0.089 $225,300 

$171,000 Totals  0.089 $225,300 $54,300 
809-1123-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 618

Acres:Section: 

SEE LEE
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 618
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $164,000 G1  0.089 $218,300 

$164,000 Totals  0.089 $218,300 $54,300 
809-1124-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 619

Acres:Section: 

JASON J. CHIN
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 619
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $159,100 G1  0.089 $213,400 

$159,100 Totals  0.089 $213,400 $54,300 
809-1125-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 620

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M. SCHIESSER
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 620
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $203,300 G1  0.089 $257,600 

$203,300 Totals  0.089 $257,600 $54,300 
809-1126-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 621

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. KUKOWSKI
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 621
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $206,000 G1  0.089 $260,300 

$206,000 Totals  0.089 $260,300 $54,300 
809-1127-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 622

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J. PRINGLE
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 622
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $196,900 G1  0.089 $251,200 

$196,900 Totals  0.089 $251,200 $54,300 
809-1128-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 623

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE MCCOY
JULIO CHAVEZ
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 623
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $196,900 G1  0.089 $251,200 

$196,900 Totals  0.089 $251,200 $54,300 
809-1129-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2849 W Drexel Ave Unit 624

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C. OLSON
2849 W DREXEL AVE UNIT 624
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8043

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1130-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 701

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1131-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 702

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1132-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 703

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1133-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 704

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1134-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 705

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1135-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 706

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1136-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 707

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1137-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 708

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1138-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 709

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1139-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 710

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1140-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 711

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1141-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 712

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1142-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 713

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1143-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 714

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1144-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 715

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$54,300 $0 G1  0.089 $54,300 

$0 Totals  0.089 $54,300 $54,300 
809-1145-000

FRANKLIN OAKS CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21

 0.089

2827 W Drexel Ave Unit 716

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
2400 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $352,900 G1  0.341 $404,400 

$352,900 Totals  0.341 $404,400 $51,500 
809-1146-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-31 
BLDG 14 UNIT 27

 0.341

3262 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. SOBCZAK
3262 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $351,400 G1  0.341 $402,900 

$351,400 Totals  0.341 $402,900 $51,500 
809-1147-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 14 UNIT 28

 0.341

3260 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE BURRMANN
3260 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $361,500 G1  0.341 $413,000 

$361,500 Totals  0.341 $413,000 $51,500 
809-1148-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 15 UNIT 29

 0.341

3228 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL HINSHAW
3228 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $384,300 G1  0.341 $435,800 

$384,300 Totals  0.341 $435,800 $51,500 
809-1149-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 15 UNIT 30

 0.341

3226 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

EHREN  MICHAEL J REVOCABLE TRU
3226 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $356,700 G1  0.341 $408,200 

$356,700 Totals  0.341 $408,200 $51,500 
809-1150-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 16 UNIT 31

 0.341

8037 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. LISOWSKI
MICHAEL J. LISOWSKI
8037 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $305,300 G1  0.341 $356,800 

$305,300 Totals  0.341 $356,800 $51,500 
809-1151-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 16 UNIT 32

 0.341

8035 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY M. SHORT
SHORT NANCY J - LIVING TRUST
8035 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $413,000 G1  0.341 $464,500 

$413,000 Totals  0.341 $464,500 $51,500 
809-1152-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 17 UNIT 33

 0.341

8013 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

MANNING  DONALD J & CAROL J FA
8013 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $414,800 G1  0.341 $466,300 

$414,800 Totals  0.341 $466,300 $51,500 
809-1153-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 17 UNIT 34

 0.341

8011 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

MAY PARK
RICHARD W. PARK
8011 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $360,800 G1  0.341 $412,300 

$360,800 Totals  0.341 $412,300 $51,500 
809-1154-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 18 UNIT 35

 0.341

8009 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. MILLER
DENNIS J. MILLER
8009 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $362,400 G1  0.341 $413,900 

$362,400 Totals  0.341 $413,900 $51,500 
809-1155-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 18 UNIT 36

 0.341

8007 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY BEHLING
JAY BEHLING
8007 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $360,000 G1  0.341 $411,500 

$360,000 Totals  0.341 $411,500 $51,500 
809-1156-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND EN 13-5-21 
BLDG 19 UNIT 37

 0.341

7989 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALICE J. WARREN
KENNETH M. WARREN
7989 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $342,200 G1  0.341 $393,700 

$342,200 Totals  0.341 $393,700 $51,500 
809-1157-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 19 UNIT 38

 0.341

7987 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH E. HAUERWAS
KEITH D. HAUERWAS
7987 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $360,400 G1  0.341 $411,900 

$360,400 Totals  0.341 $411,900 $51,500 
809-1158-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 20 UNIT 39

 0.341

7975 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAN D. GENGLER
7975 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $377,300 G1  0.341 $428,800 

$377,300 Totals  0.341 $428,800 $51,500 
809-1159-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 20 UNIT 40

 0.341

7973 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

JASNA ROBERT & JUDITH - LIVING
7973 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $359,200 G1  0.341 $410,700 

$359,200 Totals  0.341 $410,700 $51,500 
809-1160-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 21 UNIT 41

 0.341

7970 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERI A. PIZZO
7970 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $333,800 G1  0.341 $385,300 

$333,800 Totals  0.341 $385,300 $51,500 
809-1161-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 21 UNIT 42

 0.341

7972 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD FEEST
7972 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $332,500 G1  0.341 $384,000 

$332,500 Totals  0.341 $384,000 $51,500 
809-1162-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 22 UNIT 43

 0.341

7994 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

MONTOTO GREGORIO & CAROL E - R
7994 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $366,800 G1  0.341 $418,300 

$366,800 Totals  0.341 $418,300 $51,500 
809-1163-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 22 UNIT 44

 0.341

7996 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

BERES  DEBRA M 2023 REVOCABLE 
7996 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $335,500 G1  0.341 $387,000 

$335,500 Totals  0.341 $387,000 $51,500 
809-1164-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 23 UNIT 45

 0.341

8022 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENT  PETER J REVOCABLE TRUST
8022 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $351,400 G1  0.341 $402,900 

$351,400 Totals  0.341 $402,900 $51,500 
809-1165-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 23 UNIT 46

 0.341

8024 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

LUETTGEN  GERALD R & JOAN I JT
8024 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $374,500 G1  0.341 $426,000 

$374,500 Totals  0.341 $426,000 $51,500 
809-1166-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 24 UNIT 47

 0.341

8046 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRUHN  LEIGH A ET AL
GMEINDL JOHN R & JEAN D  L/E 
8046 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $404,400 G1  0.341 $455,900 

$404,400 Totals  0.341 $455,900 $51,500 
809-1167-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 24 UNIT 48

 0.341

8048 S Susanna Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHY A. HIMSEL
DANIEL J. HIMSEL
8048 S SUSANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7706

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $408,900 G1  0.341 $460,400 

$408,900 Totals  0.341 $460,400 $51,500 
809-1168-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 25 UNIT 49

 0.341

3126 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORRAINE M. LLANAS
GILBERT R. LLANAS
3126 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $371,200 G1  0.341 $422,700 

$371,200 Totals  0.341 $422,700 $51,500 
809-1169-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 25 UNIT 50

 0.341

3124 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. RENOCK
JAMES D. RENOCK
3124 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $301,700 G1  0.341 $353,200 

$301,700 Totals  0.341 $353,200 $51,500 
809-1170-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 40 UNIT 79

 0.341

3187 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA WIERZBICKI
3187 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $345,600 G1  0.341 $397,100 

$345,600 Totals  0.341 $397,100 $51,500 
809-1171-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 40 UNIT 80

 0.341

3189 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOO HOO MELVIN J & TERESA JD -
3189 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $340,300 G1  0.341 $391,800 

$340,300 Totals  0.341 $391,800 $51,500 
809-1172-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 41 UNIT 81

 0.341

3221 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY BILLMYER
3221 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $322,000 G1  0.341 $373,500 

$322,000 Totals  0.341 $373,500 $51,500 
809-1173-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 41 UNIT 82

 0.341

3223 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K. ZIINO
MARIO J. ZIINO
3223 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $384,500 G1  0.341 $436,000 

$384,500 Totals  0.341 $436,000 $51,500 
809-1174-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 42 UNIT 83

 0.341

3255 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

STANIC CHILDREN - SSJJ
STANIC ELIZABETH M  L/E 
3255 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $384,500 G1  0.341 $436,000 

$384,500 Totals  0.341 $436,000 $51,500 
809-1175-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 42 UNIT 84

 0.341

3257 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. REIDY
3257 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7704

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $406,700 G1  0.341 $458,200 

$406,700 Totals  0.341 $458,200 $51,500 
809-1176-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 26 UNIT 51

 0.341

3088 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY K. HILGENDORF
JENNIFER HILGENDORF
3088 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7707

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $407,500 G1  0.341 $459,000 

$407,500 Totals  0.341 $459,000 $51,500 
809-1177-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 26 UNIT 52

 0.341

3086 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

JILL EVA PERIMAN
3086 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7707

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $411,600 G1  0.341 $463,100 

$411,600 Totals  0.341 $463,100 $51,500 
809-1178-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 27 UNIT 53

 0.341

3042 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON M. ARNDT
BERTHOLD ARNDT
3042 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7707

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $417,800 G1  0.341 $469,300 

$417,800 Totals  0.341 $469,300 $51,500 
809-1179-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 27 UNIT 54

 0.341

3040 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

OBRENSKI LIVING TRUST
5376 COLONY CT
CAPE CORAL  FL 33904-5819

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $401,400 G1  0.341 $452,900 

$401,400 Totals  0.341 $452,900 $51,500 
809-1180-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 28 UNIT 55

 0.341

2996 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE M BREIER REVOCABLE 
TRUS
2996 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $396,700 G1  0.341 $448,200 

$396,700 Totals  0.341 $448,200 $51,500 
809-1181-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 28 UNIT 56

 0.341

2994 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. GINTHER
JACK C. GINTHER
2994 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $406,200 G1  0.341 $457,700 

$406,200 Totals  0.341 $457,700 $51,500 
809-1182-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 29 UNIT 57

 0.341

2952 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL R. STARK
CRAIG P. STARK
2952 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $406,100 G1  0.341 $457,600 

$406,100 Totals  0.341 $457,600 $51,500 
809-1183-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 29 UNIT 58

 0.341

2950 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE E. ARNDT
MARK C. ARNDT
2950 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $405,900 G1  0.341 $457,400 

$405,900 Totals  0.341 $457,400 $51,500 
809-1184-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 30 UNIT 59

 0.341

2914 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. DAANE
CATHERINE J. DAANE
2914 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $403,500 G1  0.341 $455,000 

$403,500 Totals  0.341 $455,000 $51,500 
809-1185-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 30 UNIT 60

 0.341

2912 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. PRATER
RODNEY L. PRATER
2912 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $420,000 G1  0.341 $471,500 

$420,000 Totals  0.341 $471,500 $51,500 
809-1186-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 31 UNIT 61

 0.341

2888 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C. BRAUNSDORF
2888 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7709

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $405,900 G1  0.341 $457,400 

$405,900 Totals  0.341 $457,400 $51,500 
809-1187-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 31 UNIT 62

 0.341

2886 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET GRACEFFA
RICHARD GRACEFFA
2886 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7709

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $429,800 G1  0.341 $481,300 

$429,800 Totals  0.341 $481,300 $51,500 
809-1188-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 32 UNIT 63

 0.341

2842 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN H. NOVOTNY
MARY JANE T. NOVOTNY
2842 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7709

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $424,400 G1  0.341 $475,900 

$424,400 Totals  0.341 $475,900 $51,500 
809-1189-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 32 UNIT 64

 0.341

2840 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

BROWN DONNA M - LIVING TRUST
2840 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7709

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $390,500 G1  0.341 $442,000 

$390,500 Totals  0.341 $442,000 $51,500 
809-1190-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 33 UNIT 65

 0.341

2826 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE LAMBERG
2826 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7709

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $414,900 G1  0.341 $466,400 

$414,900 Totals  0.341 $466,400 $51,500 
809-1191-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 33 UNIT 66

 0.341

2824 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC K. WHYTE
SARAH WHYTE
2824 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7709

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $404,400 G1  0.341 $455,900 

$404,400 Totals  0.341 $455,900 $51,500 
809-1192-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 34 UNIT 67

 0.341

2931 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

DARCEY HANSON
MARK REAM
2931 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $405,900 G1  0.341 $457,400 

$405,900 Totals  0.341 $457,400 $51,500 
809-1193-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 34 UNIT 68

 0.341

2933 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

REINHARDT  NICHOLETTE A LIVING
2933 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $434,300 G1  0.341 $485,800 

$434,300 Totals  0.341 $485,800 $51,500 
809-1194-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 35 UNIT 69

 0.341

2975 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN L. ROME
EDWARD E. ROME
2975 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $425,300 G1  0.341 $476,800 

$425,300 Totals  0.341 $476,800 $51,500 
809-1195-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 35 UNIT 70

 0.341

2977 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. MCDONALD
MARY J. MCDONALD
2977 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7708

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $421,300 G1  0.341 $472,800 

$421,300 Totals  0.341 $472,800 $51,500 
809-1196-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 36 UNIT 71

 0.341

3023 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW OVERTURF
3023 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7707

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $429,300 G1  0.341 $480,800 

$429,300 Totals  0.341 $480,800 $51,500 
809-1197-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 36 UNIT 72

 0.341

3025 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. KITZKE
PATRICK E. KITZKE
3025 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7707

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $390,000 G1  0.341 $441,500 

$390,000 Totals  0.341 $441,500 $51,500 
809-1198-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 37 UNIT 73

 0.341

3067 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA HUNTER
DONALD H. HUNTER
3067 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7707

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$51,500 $386,400 G1  0.341 $437,900 

$386,400 Totals  0.341 $437,900 $51,500 
809-1199-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 37 UNIT 74

 0.341

3069 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

WANSERSKI KAREN - TRUST
3069 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7707

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $404,600 G1  0.341 $456,100 

$404,600 Totals  0.341 $456,100 $51,500 
809-1200-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 38 UNIT 75

 0.341

3115 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA B. MARIFKE
JERALD P. MARIFKE
3115 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $407,400 G1  0.341 $458,900 

$407,400 Totals  0.341 $458,900 $51,500 
809-1201-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 38 UNIT 76

 0.341

3117 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. SCHMIDT
DAVID W. SCHMIDT
3117 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $395,100 G1  0.341 $446,600 

$395,100 Totals  0.341 $446,600 $51,500 
809-1202-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 39 UNIT 77

 0.341

3141 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE RODE
3141 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$51,500 $386,500 G1  0.341 $438,000 

$386,500 Totals  0.341 $438,000 $51,500 
809-1203-000

THE VILLAS CONDOMINIUM 1ST AMND NE 13-5-21 
BLDG 39 UNIT 78

 0.341

3143 W Villa Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET C. MILLER
LESTER J. MILLER III
3143 W VILLA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7705

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$185,000 $0 G2  0.666 $185,000 

$0 Totals  0.666 $185,000 $185,000 
809-9938-003

N 240 FT OF W 220.40 FT OF E 300.40 FT OF NE 13 5 
21 EXC

 0.666

7905 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BRAVO INVESTMENTS  LLC
1509 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202-2323

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,200 $185,200 G1  0.581 $319,400 

$185,200 Totals  0.581 $319,400 $134,200 
809-9940-000

COM IN E LI 240 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 13 5 21 TH 
W

 0.581

7925 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN MCNEVEN
W5335 COUNTY RD SS
RANDOM LAKE  WI 53075-1265

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$170,400 $90,700 G1  2.650 $261,100 

$90,700 Totals  2.650 $261,100 $170,400 
809-9941-002

COM IN E LI 354.67 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 13 5 21, 
TH W

 2.650

7933 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STUMMVOLL RUDOLPH J - FAMILY T
ATTN SANDY
1195 LAKEVIEW RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090-8201

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$301,800 $0 G2  0.988 $301,800 

$0 Totals  0.988 $301,800 $301,800 
809-9942-004

THE E 160' OF COM IN N LI 300.40' W OF NE 13 5 21 
TH S

 0.988

W Drexel Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRAVO INVESTMENTS  LLC
1509 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202-2323

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,100 $340,000 G1  0.480 $448,100 

$340,000 Totals  0.480 $448,100 $108,100 
809-9944-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3549 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.480

2928 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA WALLICH
KARL WALLICH
2928 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,100 $276,000 G1  0.480 $384,100 

$276,000 Totals  0.480 $384,100 $108,100 
809-9944-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3549 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.480

2916 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. YOUNG
JOHN T. YOUNG
2916 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,100 $363,400 G1  0.480 $471,500 

$363,400 Totals  0.480 $471,500 $108,100 
809-9944-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3549 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.480

2904 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODENE A YAEGER TRUST
2904 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,200 $325,500 G1  0.480 $452,700 

$325,500 Totals  0.480 $452,700 $127,200 
809-9944-011

CSM NO 7004 NE 13 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.480

2870 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. SAKWINSKI
2870 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,100 $436,100 G1  0.480 $544,200 

$436,100 Totals  0.480 $544,200 $108,100 
809-9944-012

CSM NO 7004 NE 13 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.480

3022 W Plaza Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE MAGYAR
JOSEPH MAGYAR
3022 W PLAZA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$154,800 $120,600 G1  1.215 $275,400 

$120,600 Totals  1.215 $275,400 $154,800 
809-9944-014

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5297, NE 13 5 21, 
PARCEL 2,

 1.215

8001 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STUMMVOLL RUDOLPH J - FAMILY T
ATTN SANDY
1195 LAKEVIEW RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090-8201

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,600 $0 G2  0.945 $127,600 

$0 Totals  0.945 $127,600 $127,600 
809-9944-015

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5297, NE 13 5 21, 
PARCEL 3,

 0.945

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STUMMVOLL RUDOLPH J - FAMILY T
ATTN SANDY
1195 LAKEVIEW RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090-8201

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,900 $149,700 G1  0.993 $259,600 

$149,700 Totals  0.993 $259,600 $109,900 
809-9944-016

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 4233, NE 13-5-21, 
PARCEL 1,

 0.993

8043 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STUMVOLL  RUDOLPH J - FAMILY T
KOSEK PERRY S & SANDRA C - TRU
1195 LAKEVIEW RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,600 $134,400 G1  0.954 $243,000 

$134,400 Totals  0.954 $243,000 $108,600 
809-9945-001

S 110 FT OF N 1020 FT OF W 350 FT OF E 430 FT OF 
NE 13-

 0.874

8033 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STUMVOLL  RUDOLPH J - FAMILY T
KOSEK PERRY S & SANDRA C - TRU
1195 LAKEVIEW RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$147,300 $266,500 G1  0.881 $413,800 

$266,500 Totals  0.881 $413,800 $147,300 
809-9946-000

N HALF OF COM 1048.10 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 13 
5 21 TH E

 0.881

8104 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

TRILLIUM RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIE
N94 W20846 SCHLEI RD
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$136,900 $242,200 G1  0.643 $379,100 

$242,200 Totals  0.643 $379,100 $136,900 
809-9947-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8178 NE 13-5-21 LOT 1

 0.643

8124 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LORRAINE SLUPECKI
8124 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,400 $313,900 G1  0.643 $430,300 

$313,900 Totals  0.643 $430,300 $116,400 
809-9947-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8178 NE 13-5-21 LOT 2

 0.643

8129 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

KITTERMAN GARY L & PRUDENCE M 
8129 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,900 $232,400 G1  0.551 $365,300 

$232,400 Totals  0.551 $365,300 $132,900 
809-9948-000

N 120 FT OF S 1048.10 FT OF W 245 FT OF NE 13 5 
21 CONT

 0.551

8142 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KALMS DIANE - REVOCABLE TRUST 
8142 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,000 $512,200 G1  0.551 $625,200 

$512,200 Totals  0.551 $625,200 $113,000 
809-9949-000

N 120 FT OF S 1048.10 FT OF E 230 FT OF W 475 FT 
OF NE

 0.551

8143 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. AMINI
ALI AMINI
8143 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,000 $312,900 G1  0.405 $409,900 

$312,900 Totals  0.405 $409,900 $97,000 
809-9950-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4768 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.405

8109 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRIE RICHTER
RICKI RICHTER
8109 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$103,700 $253,300 G1  0.345 $357,000 

$253,300 Totals  0.345 $357,000 $103,700 
809-9951-000

COM 475 FT E OF W LI & 1187.60 FT N OF S LI OF NE

 0.345

8110 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

CATHLEEN M. HOLLERS
MARC A. HOLLERS
8110 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,200 $203,600 G1  0.530 $315,800 

$203,600 Totals  0.530 $315,800 $112,200 
809-9952-000

COM 475 FT E OF W LI & 1047.6 FT N OF S LI OF NE 
13

 0.530

8130 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA JANES
TYLER JANES
8130 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,900 $220,900 G1  0.523 $332,800 

$220,900 Totals  0.523 $332,800 $111,900 
809-9953-000

COM 475 FT E OF W LI & 880 FT N OF S LI OF NW 13 
5 21

 0.523

3306 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE JANKOWSKI
JAMES G. JANKOWSKI
3306 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$636,700 $589,300 G2  2.922 $1,226,000 

$589,300 Totals  2.922 $1,226,000 $636,700 
809-9954-000

COM IN E LI 979.40 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 13 5 21 
TH W

 2.922

8151 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KHADIJA INAYAT
8230 FAIRMONT LN
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,200 $442,200 G1  0.393 $537,400 

$442,200 Totals  0.393 $537,400 $95,200 
809-9955-001

C S M NO 6742 NE 13 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.393

8164 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

HAITHAM M. ABUNIJEM
AHLAM Y. ABULAWI
8164 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,200 $310,300 G1  0.393 $405,500 

$310,300 Totals  0.393 $405,500 $95,200 
809-9955-002

C S M NO 6742 NE 13 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.393

8170 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

SKIE WILLIAM GEHRIG
KIMBERLY J. GEHRIG
8170 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9305

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$216,300 $570,300 G2  0.661 $786,600 

$570,300 Totals  0.661 $786,600 $216,300 
809-9955-003

C S M NO 6742 NE 13 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.661

8153 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

8153 INVESTMENTS III  LLC
6340 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE  WI 53209

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,400 $144,100 G2  0.430 $271,500 

$144,100 Totals  0.430 $271,500 $127,400 
809-9956-000

COM IN E LI 682.40 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 13 5 21 
TH N

 0.430

8155 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

ROGICH PROPERTIES  LLC
8155 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,600 $338,300 G1  0.920 $464,900 

$338,300 Totals  0.920 $464,900 $126,600 
809-9957-000

COM IN E LI 617.40 FT N & 240 FT W OF SE COR OF 
NE 13

 0.920

8180 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA A. HARMON
8180 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$70,800 $94,400 G1  0.239 $165,200 

$94,400 Totals  0.239 $165,200 $70,800 
809-9958-000

COM IN E LI 617.40 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.239

8171 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH D. RIVERA
8171 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$79,500 $376,200 G1  0.287 $455,700 

$376,200 Totals  0.287 $455,700 $79,500 
809-9959-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3576 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.287

8184 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA BORCHARDT
DARYL BORCHARDT
27339 MEADOW LARK CT
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $0 G1  0.287 $79,500 

$0 Totals  0.287 $79,500 $79,500 
809-9959-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3576 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.287

8190 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA BORCHARDT
DARYL BORCHARDT
27339 MEADOW LARK CT
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$264,700 $743,500 G2  1.033 $1,008,200 

$743,500 Totals  1.033 $1,008,200 $264,700 
809-9959-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3576 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 1.033

8209 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KSG DEVELOPMENT  LLP
16800 W CLEVELAND AVE
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,300 $153,700 G1  0.668 $271,000 

$153,700 Totals  0.668 $271,000 $117,300 
809-9960-001

N 85 FT OF S 525 FT OF W 180 FT OF E 640 FT OF 
NE 13 5 2

 0.668

8185 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN BOTH
8185 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,200 $442,400 G1  0.503 $553,600 

$442,400 Totals  0.503 $553,600 $111,200 
809-9961-001

CSM NO 5665 NE 13 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.503

2885 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

BUNTROCK ROGER L - LIVING TRUS
2885 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,200 $249,600 G1  1.171 $380,800 

$249,600 Totals  1.171 $380,800 $131,200 
809-9961-003

CSM NO 5665 NE 13 5 21 PARCEL 2 EXC PART COM 
AT SW

 1.171

8181 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA BOSNJAK
MARKO BOSNJAK
8181 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $208,000 G1  0.562 $341,400 

$208,000 Totals  0.562 $341,400 $133,400 
809-9962-000

N 163.33 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 180 FT OF E 640 FT 
OF

 0.562

8173 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA CAMPBELL
MICHAEL D. CAMPBELL
8173 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $158,600 G1  1.412 $292,000 

$158,600 Totals  1.412 $292,000 $133,400 
809-9964-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 150 FT OF E 940 FT OF 
NE 13

 1.412

2925 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICA PLICKA
ANTHONY PLICKA
2925 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,400 $232,300 G1  1.412 $365,700 

$232,300 Totals  1.412 $365,700 $133,400 
809-9965-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 150 FT OF E 1090 FT OF 
NE 13

 1.412

3005 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK PHILLIPS
3005 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $270,400 G1  1.412 $403,800 

$270,400 Totals  1.412 $403,800 $133,400 
809-9966-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 150 FT OF E 1240 FT OF 
13 5

 1.412

3017 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MROTEK
GARY J. MROTEK
3017 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $229,100 G1  1.412 $362,500 

$229,100 Totals  1.412 $362,500 $133,400 
809-9967-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 150 FT OF E 1390 FT OF 
NE 13 5 21 CONT 1.515 ACRES

 1.412

3037 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA L. WHITE
MARK J. WHITE
3037 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $185,100 G1  1.412 $318,500 

$185,100 Totals  1.412 $318,500 $133,400 
809-9968-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 150 FT OF E 1540 FT OF 
NE 13

 1.412

3111 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEONARDO LOPEZ
KARI MARIE FORSETH
3111 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $174,400 G1  1.412 $307,800 

$174,400 Totals  1.412 $307,800 $133,400 
809-9969-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 150 FT OF E 1690 FT OF 
NE 13

 1.412

3113 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

TATE M. KOESTER
3113 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $165,400 G1  1.412 $298,800 

$165,400 Totals  1.412 $298,800 $133,400 
809-9970-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 150 FT OF E 1840 FT OF 
NE 13

 1.412

3115 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL J. KOCHERER
3115 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,300 $241,600 G1  1.506 $375,900 

$241,600 Totals  1.506 $375,900 $134,300 
809-9971-000

N 440 FT OF S 880 FT OF W 160 FT OF E 2000 FT OF 
NE 13

 1.506

3231 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOELLEN M. BURDUE
JODY C. BURDUE
3231 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,000 $214,000 G1  0.606 $329,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.606 $329,000 $115,000 
809-9972-000

COM 2000 FT W OF E LI & 690 FT N OF S LI OF NE 13 
5 21

 0.606

3307 W Southway Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE BROWN
FLOYD BROWN
3307 W SOUTHWAY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,200 $267,200 G1  0.474 $374,400 

$267,200 Totals  0.474 $374,400 $107,200 
809-9973-000

N 125 FT OF S 250 FT OF COM 2000 FT W & 440 FT N 
OF SE

 0.474

8200 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

CHERNEY REVOCABLE TRUST
8200 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,200 $213,300 G1  0.474 $320,500 

$213,300 Totals  0.474 $320,500 $107,200 
809-9974-000

COM 2000 FT W & 565 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 13 5 
21 TH S

 0.474

8234 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. SCHAEFER
JEROME H. SCHAEFER
8234 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,700 $295,700 G1  0.477 $422,400 

$295,700 Totals  0.477 $422,400 $126,700 
809-9975-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3357 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.477

8160 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. STACK
8160 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,700 $287,000 G1  0.477 $413,700 

$287,000 Totals  0.477 $413,700 $126,700 
809-9975-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3357 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.477

8180 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

GLADYS PICHE
JOEL PICHE
8180 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,700 $280,900 G1  0.477 $388,600 

$280,900 Totals  0.477 $388,600 $107,700 
809-9976-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3599 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.477

8165 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET L. PRUESS
8165 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,700 $264,900 G1  0.477 $372,600 

$264,900 Totals  0.477 $372,600 $107,700 
809-9976-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3599 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.477

8157 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J. PRUESS
JOHN R. PRUESS
8157 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$136,900 $274,400 G1  0.643 $411,300 

$274,400 Totals  0.643 $411,300 $136,900 
809-9977-000

N 140 FT OF S 720 FT OF W 245 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
CONT

 0.643

8200 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN J. SLOWIK
DONALD J. SLOWIK
8200 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,400 $252,000 G1  0.643 $368,400 

$252,000 Totals  0.643 $368,400 $116,400 
809-9978-000

N 140 FT OF S 720 FT OF E 230 FT OF W 475 FT OF 
NE 13

 0.643

8191 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

TONI VANDERBOOM
8191 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$136,900 $242,700 G1  0.643 $379,600 

$242,700 Totals  0.643 $379,600 $136,900 
809-9979-000

N 140 FT OF S 580 FT OF W 245 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
CONT

 0.643

8218 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARYLEE MISSIAEN
JAY M. MISSIAEN
8218 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,700 $370,300 G1  0.734 $490,000 

$370,300 Totals  0.734 $490,000 $119,700 
809-9980-000

N 160 FT OF S 580 FT OF E 230 FT OF W 475 FT OF 
NE 13

 0.734

8219 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ADAN D. CINTRON ET AL
8221 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$136,900 $207,600 G1  0.643 $344,500 

$207,600 Totals  0.643 $344,500 $136,900 
809-9981-000

N 140 FT OF S 440 FT OF W 245 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
CONT

 0.643

8250 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRIST D. CONLEY
CARINN N. HOFFMANN
8250 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8692

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,000 $316,600 G1  0.551 $429,600 

$316,600 Totals  0.551 $429,600 $113,000 
809-9982-000

N 120 FT OF S 420 FT OF E 230 FT OF W 475 FT OF 
NE 13

 0.551

8241 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA BURGMEIER
JAMES BURGMEIER
8241 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$136,900 $249,400 G1  0.643 $386,300 

$249,400 Totals  0.643 $386,300 $136,900 
809-9983-000

N 140 FT OF S 300 FT OF W 245 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
CONT

 0.643

8282 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH CLICKNER
CASEY CLICKNER
8282 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,400 $218,600 G1  0.643 $335,000 

$218,600 Totals  0.643 $335,000 $116,400 
809-9984-000

N 140 FT OF S 300 FT OF E 230 FT OF W 475 FT OF 
NE 13

 0.643

8281 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

RYSTA L. MARQUARDT
8281 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$140,900 $235,500 G1  0.734 $376,400 

$235,500 Totals  0.734 $376,400 $140,900 
809-9985-000

S 160 FT OF W 245 FT OF NE 13 5 21 EXC S 4.25 FT 
FOR

 0.734

8290 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE CHERNICH
8290 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,700 $191,100 G1  0.734 $310,800 

$191,100 Totals  0.734 $310,800 $119,700 
809-9986-000

S 160 FT OF E 230 FT OF W 475 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 0.734

3412 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. OLSON
3412 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,300 $204,000 G1  0.407 $301,300 

$204,000 Totals  0.407 $301,300 $97,300 
809-9987-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3375 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.407

8238 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

LUZ M. ALVAREZ
DENNIS S. LENDOWSKI
8238 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$87,200 $206,100 G1  0.339 $293,300 

$206,100 Totals  0.339 $293,300 $87,200 
809-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3375 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.339

8248 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN SCHOEN
8248 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$88,400 $336,900 G1  0.347 $425,300 

$336,900 Totals  0.347 $425,300 $88,400 
809-9988-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3637 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.347

8258 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARVIN G. REGENAUER
8258 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,500 $173,900 G1  0.395 $269,400 

$173,900 Totals  0.395 $269,400 $95,500 
809-9988-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3637 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.395

8268 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA R. ERLITZ
ROYCE B. FORTIER
8268 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,800 $222,600 G1  1.451 $356,400 

$222,600 Totals  1.451 $356,400 $133,800 
809-9989-000

W 160 FT OF E 2000 FT OF S 440 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.451

3222 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

IAN E. MALINOWSKI
3222 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $258,800 G1  1.360 $391,700 

$258,800 Totals  1.360 $391,700 $132,900 
809-9990-000

W 150 FT OF E 1840 FT OF S 400 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.360

3210 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL WARD
LAWRENCE WARD
3210 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8445

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $134,800 G1  1.360 $267,700 

$134,800 Totals  1.360 $267,700 $132,900 
809-9991-000

W 150 FT OF E 1690 FT OF S 440 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.360

3130 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON J. ALT
3130 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9303

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $230,700 G1  1.405 $364,000 

$230,700 Totals  1.405 $364,000 $133,300 
809-9992-000

W 150 FT OF E 1540 FT OF S 440 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.405

3112 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN BINKOWSKI
MICHAEL X. KANTER
3112 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9303

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,400 $236,000 G1  1.632 $371,400 

$236,000 Totals  1.632 $371,400 $135,400 
809-9993-000

W 150 FT OF E 1390 FT OF S 440 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.632

3040 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIC ROBERTS
3040 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9303

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $270,200 G1  1.360 $403,100 

$270,200 Totals  1.360 $403,100 $132,900 
809-9994-000

W 150 FT OF E 1240 FT OF S 400 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.360

3022 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANICE D. HEUGEL
GLENN R. HEUGEL
3022 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9303

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $224,100 G1  1.360 $357,000 

$224,100 Totals  1.360 $357,000 $132,900 
809-9995-000

W 150 FT OF E 1090 FT OF S 440 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.360

2940 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN HOFFMANN
8017 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8200

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,900 $207,000 G1  1.360 $339,900 

$207,000 Totals  1.360 $339,900 $132,900 
809-9996-000

W 150 FT OF E 940 FT OF S 440 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.360

2920 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. BERTLING
ALBERT R. BERTLING
2920 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8444

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $258,200 G1  1.360 $391,100 

$258,200 Totals  1.360 $391,100 $132,900 
809-9997-000

W 150 FT OF E 790 FT OF S 440 FT OF NE 13 5 21 
EXC S

 1.360

2900 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. WITTKOWSKE
A C. WITTKOWSKE SR
2900 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8444

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$82,900 $301,100 G1  0.310 $384,000 

$301,100 Totals  0.310 $384,000 $82,900 
809-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3301 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.310

8205 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

KIM DRETZKA
KURT D. DRETZKA
8205 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9304

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$82,900 $304,300 G1  0.310 $387,200 

$304,300 Totals  0.310 $387,200 $82,900 
809-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3301 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.310

8225 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

ZIAD KHATIB
8225 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,600 $0 G1  0.310 $97,600 

$0 Totals  0.310 $97,600 $97,600 
809-9998-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3301 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.310

S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA HICKS
BRIAN A. HICKS
8265 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,900 $163,100 G1  0.431 $264,000 

$163,100 Totals  0.431 $264,000 $100,900 
809-9998-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3301 NE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 0.431

8265 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA HICKS
BRIAN A. HICKS
8265 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$600,400 $1,651,600 G2  3.395 $2,252,000 

$1,651,600 Totals  3.395 $2,252,000 $600,400 
809-9999-000

COM SE COR OF NE 13 5 21 TH N 417.40 FT W 459.70 
FT S

 3.395

8253 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

WS HOTELS GROUP  LLC
8253 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$315,800 $380,200 G2  1.340 $696,000 

$380,200 Totals  1.340 $696,000 $315,800 
832-9889-000

N 267 FT OF E 343 FT OF SE 13 5 21 EXC E 80 FT & 
EXC N

 1.340

8305 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

A & V DEVELOPERS  LLC
C/O VIRENDRA SINGH VERMA SINGH
16225 CUMBERLAND TRL
BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$264,200 $105,400 G2  1.030 $369,600 

$105,400 Totals  1.030 $369,600 $264,200 
832-9890-000

S 170 FT OF N 437 FT OF E 343 FT OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC E

 1.030

8341 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN K. PUSCHNIG
8771 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$331,800 $587,200 G2  1.436 $919,000 

$587,200 Totals  1.436 $919,000 $331,800 
832-9891-000

COM 437 FT S & 80 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W 263

 1.436

8361 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KHALAF REAL ESTATE  LLC
3951 W DORY DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8108

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$194,300 $19,300 G2  0.708 $213,600 

$19,300 Totals  0.708 $213,600 $194,300 
832-9892-000

COM 675.27 FT S & 80 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 
21 TH S

 0.708

8381 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KRITON & ERMIRA  LLC
8405 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$281,300 $419,000 G2  1.133 $700,300 

$419,000 Totals  1.133 $700,300 $281,300 
832-9893-001

COM 793.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 TH W 
343 FT S 12

 1.133

8405 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KRITON & ERMIRA  LLC
8405 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,500 $299,300 G1  1.315 $431,800 

$299,300 Totals  1.315 $431,800 $132,500 
832-9895-000

W 145 FT OF E 488 FT OF S 359.75 FT OF N 437 FT 
OF SE

 1.315

2803 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRADY G. GARDNER
BETH A. GARDNER
2803 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$166,500 $279,600 G1  2.290 $446,100 

$279,600 Totals  2.290 $446,100 $166,500 
832-9896-000

W 250 FT OF E 593 FT OF S 633.63 FT OF N 764.88 
FT OF

 2.290

2829 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. HOLLER ET AL
2829 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$235,700 $0 G2  1.335 $235,700 

$0 Totals  1.335 $235,700 $235,700 
832-9897-000

W 250 FT OF E 593 FT OF S 232.62 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 1.335

8401 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KRITON & ERMIRA  LLC
8405 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,200 $210,400 G1  2.474 $353,600 

$210,400 Totals  2.474 $353,600 $143,200 
832-9898-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7358 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.474

2901 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH E. KMIECIK
2901 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,200 $449,400 G1  2.474 $592,600 

$449,400 Totals  2.474 $592,600 $143,200 
832-9898-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7358 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 2.474

2855 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA KNOEBEL
KURT KNOEBEL
2855 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,200 $190,600 G1  2.474 $333,800 

$190,600 Totals  2.474 $333,800 $143,200 
832-9899-000

W 125 FT OF E 968 FT OF S 866.25 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 2.474

2931 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J. MANSKE
2931 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,200 $255,000 G1  2.474 $398,200 

$255,000 Totals  2.474 $398,200 $143,200 
832-9900-000

W 125 FT OF E 1093 FT OF S 866.25 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 2.474

3001 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY L. BACHTELL
STEVEN L. BACHTELL
3001 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,200 $686,100 G1  2.474 $829,300 

$686,100 Totals  2.474 $829,300 $143,200 
832-9901-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9180, SE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21, LOT 1

 2.474

3037 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENT C. HOLMES
3037 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$168,500 $496,000 G1  2.474 $664,500 

$496,000 Totals  2.474 $664,500 $168,500 
832-9901-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9180, SE 1/4 SEC 
13-5-21, LOT 2

 2.474

3023 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

CANDICE A. BRECHT
JEFFREY J. PILLER
2341 W BIRCHWOOD AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$143,200 $257,700 G1  2.474 $400,900 

$257,700 Totals  2.474 $400,900 $143,200 
832-9902-000

W 125 FT OF E 1468 FT OF S 862.22 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 2.474

3105 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

PETER DEAN
3105 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$121,800 $274,200 G1  2.474 $396,000 

$274,200 Totals  2.474 $396,000 $121,800 
832-9903-000

W 125 FT OF E 1593 FT OF S 862.22 FT OF N 905.50 
FT OF

 2.474

3115 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JIM JURECKI
3115 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$166,100 $474,700 G1  4.947 $640,800 

$474,700 Totals  4.947 $640,800 $166,100 
832-9904-000

W 250 FT OF E 1843 FT OF S 866.25 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 4.947

3215 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

WOLF  MICHELLE L FKA ZOLINSKI
THOMAS A. WOLF
3215 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,900 $242,400 G1  1.249 $374,300 

$242,400 Totals  1.249 $374,300 $131,900 
832-9905-000

W 125 FT OF E 1968 FT OF S 435.60 FT OF N 476.85 
FT OF

 1.249

3227 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE M. SPIDELL
JAMES R. SPIDELL
3227 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,600 $269,000 G1  3.699 $423,600 

$269,000 Totals  3.699 $423,600 $154,600 
832-9906-000

W 250 FT OF E 2093 FT OF S 866.25 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 3.699

3241 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

VALLIMAE STERNIG
DOUGLAS STERNIG
3241 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,200 $173,900 G1  2.474 $317,100 

$173,900 Totals  2.474 $317,100 $143,200 
832-9907-000

W 125 FT OF E 2218 FT OF S 866.25 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 2.474

3321 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLARICE FOX
3321 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8445

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,200 $147,600 G1  2.474 $290,800 

$147,600 Totals  2.474 $290,800 $143,200 
832-9908-000

W 125 FT OF E 2343 FT OF S 866.25 FT OF N 907.50 
FT OF

 2.474

3339 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. OLSON
3339 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,700 $211,900 G1  0.949 $339,600 

$211,900 Totals  0.949 $339,600 $127,700 
832-9909-000

COM 41.25 FT S OF N LI & 2343 FT W OF E LI OF SE 
13 5

 0.949

3421 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. PFAFF
3421 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,900 $110,600 G1  0.982 $239,500 

$110,600 Totals  0.982 $239,500 $128,900 
832-9910-000

COM 191.25 FT S OF N LI & 2343 FT W OF E LI OF SE 
13 5

 0.982

8332 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. PIETRZAK
8332 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,900 $149,300 G1  0.982 $278,200 

$149,300 Totals  0.982 $278,200 $128,900 
832-9911-000

COM 341.25 FT S OF N LI & 2343 FT W OF E LI OF SE 
13 5

 0.982

8350 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. STECKER
8350 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,700 $290,300 G1  1.115 $421,000 

$290,300 Totals  1.115 $421,000 $130,700 
832-9912-000

COM 491.25 FT S OF N LI & 2343 FT W OF E LI OF SE 
13 5

 1.115

8370 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SPIDELL DERRICK J & AMANDA L- 
8370 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,600 $251,300 G1  0.542 $363,900 

$251,300 Totals  0.542 $363,900 $112,600 
832-9913-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2192 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.542

8400 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ZILLMER DANIEL - REV TRUST
8400 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,200 $268,500 G1  0.612 $383,700 

$268,500 Totals  0.612 $383,700 $115,200 
832-9913-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2192 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.612

8410 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ADAIR JEFFREY A & KATHLEEN M -
8410 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,600 $223,700 G1  0.542 $336,300 

$223,700 Totals  0.542 $336,300 $112,600 
832-9913-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2192 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.542

8412 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET HENNIG
DANIEL J. HENNIG
8412 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,700 $0 G1  1.272 $25,700 

$0 Totals  1.272 $25,700 $25,700 
832-9914-000

ALL EXC S 230 FT OF COM 908.21 FT S OF N LI &

 1.272

8440 S 35th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. ADAMS
8440 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,300 $162,700 G1  0.373 $255,000 

$162,700 Totals  0.373 $255,000 $92,300 
832-9915-000

ALL EXC S 230 FT OF COM IN W LI 907.75 FT S OF 
NW COR OF

 0.373

8440 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. ADAMS
8440 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,800 $250,200 G1  0.397 $346,000 

$250,200 Totals  0.397 $346,000 $95,800 
832-9916-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3545 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.397

8460 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

NATALIE A. GAJEWSKI
JOSEPH GAJEWSKI
8460 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,800 $273,100 G1  0.397 $368,900 

$273,100 Totals  0.397 $368,900 $95,800 
832-9916-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3545 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.397

3434 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

NENG C. VANG
PAJ T. VANG
3434 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $258,800 G1  0.937 $386,100 

$258,800 Totals  0.937 $386,100 $127,300 
832-9918-000

COM 908.43 FT S OF N LI & 2346.05 FT W OF E LI OF 
SE

 0.937

3352 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN L. STRENK
DENNIS M. STRENK
3352 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $250,900 G1  0.937 $378,200 

$250,900 Totals  0.937 $378,200 $127,300 
832-9919-000

COM 908.64 FT S OF N LI & 2245.50 FT W OF E LI OF 
SE

 0.937

3338 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C. KARSHNA
3338 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $182,600 G1  0.937 $309,900 

$182,600 Totals  0.937 $309,900 $127,300 
832-9920-000

COM 2144.96 FT W OF E LI & 908.88 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.937

3308 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUTH MEYERS
SCOTT A. MEYERS
3308 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,300 $257,100 G1  0.937 $384,400 

$257,100 Totals  0.937 $384,400 $127,300 
832-9921-000

COM 2044.41 FT W OF E LI & 909.10 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.937

3240 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA M. MCCARLEY
SEAN D. MCCARLEY
3240 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $226,400 G1  0.937 $353,700 

$226,400 Totals  0.937 $353,700 $127,300 
832-9922-000

COM 1943.85 FT W OF E LI & 909.32 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.937

3236 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHERN J. MRAVIK
3236 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $225,300 G1  0.937 $352,600 

$225,300 Totals  0.937 $352,600 $127,300 
832-9923-000

COM 1843.30 FT W OF E LI & 909.53 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.937

3224 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN SANDOR
3224 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $165,700 G1  0.937 $293,000 

$165,700 Totals  0.937 $293,000 $127,300 
832-9924-000

COM 1742.75 FT W OF E LI & 909.72 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.937

3222 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY RABINEK
3222 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $340,500 G1  0.937 $467,800 

$340,500 Totals  0.937 $467,800 $127,300 
832-9925-001

COM 1642.20 FT W OF E LI & 909.93 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.937

3208 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA MCGARRY
DANIEL J. MCGARRY
3208 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,000 $219,700 G1  0.714 $338,700 

$219,700 Totals  0.714 $338,700 $119,000 
832-9926-001

W 1/3 OF COM 1441.10 FT W OF E LI & 910 FT S OF N 
LI OF

 0.714

3134 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE TREUTHARDT
JORDAN VAN DYCK
3134 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8418

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,600 $136,400 G1  0.621 $252,000 

$136,400 Totals  0.621 $252,000 $115,600 
832-9927-000

E HALF OF W TWO THIRDS OF COM 1441.10 FT W OF 
E LI &

 0.621

3126 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

CASEY S. VANSCOY
3126 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,600 $227,100 G1  0.621 $342,700 

$227,100 Totals  0.621 $342,700 $115,600 
832-9928-000

E ONE THIRD OF COM 1441.10 FT W OF E LI & 910.36 
FT S

 0.621

3114 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

OTILIO J. PRADO
KELLY J. PRADO
3114 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $171,300 G1  0.939 $298,600 

$171,300 Totals  0.939 $298,600 $127,300 
832-9929-000

COM 1340.55 FT W OF E LI & 910.57 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.939

3102 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHERI BEYLER
GARY A. DIXON
3102 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $159,800 G1  0.939 $287,100 

$159,800 Totals  0.939 $287,100 $127,300 
832-9930-000

COM 1240 FT W OF E LI & 910.79 FT S OF N LI OF SE 
13

 0.939

3034 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEMPEN LISA M - LIVING TRUST
3034 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $131,000 G1  0.939 $258,300 

$131,000 Totals  0.939 $258,300 $127,300 
832-9931-000

COM 911 FT S OF N LI & 1139.45 FT W OF E LI OF SE

 0.939

3020 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE YURK
JEFFREY YURK
2135 BELMONT PL
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $200,000 G1  0.939 $327,300 

$200,000 Totals  0.939 $327,300 $127,300 
832-9932-000

COM 911.22 FT S OF N LI & 1038.90 FT W OF E LI OF 
SE

 0.939

3010 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMILY HLAVINKA
BENJAMIN F. HLAVINKA
3010 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $307,900 G1  0.939 $435,200 

$307,900 Totals  0.939 $435,200 $127,300 
832-9933-000

COM 938.35 FT W OF E LI & 911.43 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.939

2936 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY M. KOTLAREK
2936 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $140,200 G1  0.939 $267,500 

$140,200 Totals  0.939 $267,500 $127,300 
832-9934-000

COM 837.80 FT W OF E LI & 911.65 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.939

2924 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALSTINE T. VAN
2924 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,300 $197,600 G1  0.939 $324,900 

$197,600 Totals  0.939 $324,900 $127,300 
832-9935-000

COM 737.25 FT W OF E LI & 911.86 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.939

2908 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

CORY BRAEGER
2908 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$24,600 $115,600 G1  0.083 $140,200 

$115,600 Totals  0.083 $140,200 $24,600 
832-9936-000

COM 737.25 FT W OF E LI & 1217.03 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.083

2880 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNN J. KAZMIERSKI
PHILLIP J. KAZMIERSKI
2880 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,200 $168,000 G1  0.854 $292,200 

$168,000 Totals  0.854 $292,200 $124,200 
832-9937-000

COM 636.70 FT W OF E LI & 912.08 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.854

2850 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. TRYBULA ET AL
2850 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $160,800 G1  0.939 $288,100 

$160,800 Totals  0.939 $288,100 $127,300 
832-9938-000

COM 536.15 FT W OF E LI & 912.29 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.939

2834 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA L. SETNIK
KARL M. SETNIK
2834 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,300 $240,100 G1  0.939 $367,400 

$240,100 Totals  0.939 $367,400 $127,300 
832-9939-000

COM 435.60 FT W OF E LI & 912.54 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE 13

 0.939

2830 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D. GAJEWSKI
2830 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,900 $36,600 G2  0.408 $157,500 

$36,600 Totals  0.408 $157,500 $120,900 
832-9941-000

COM IN E LI 963.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8437 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

R & E REAL ESTATE  LLC
7832 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,500 $82,100 G1  0.408 $179,600 

$82,100 Totals  0.408 $179,600 $97,500 
832-9942-000

COM IN E LI 1013.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8439 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

JONELLE BANDE
WAYNE R. BANDE
17410 ASPEN LN
TOWNSEND  WI 54175

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,800 $0 G1  0.816 $122,800 

$0 Totals  0.816 $122,800 $122,800 
832-9943-001

COM IN E LI 1063.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.816

8439 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

JONELLE BANDE
WAYNE R. BANDE
17410 ASPEN LN
TOWNSEND  WI 54175

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$122,800 $216,800 G1  0.816 $339,600 

$216,800 Totals  0.816 $339,600 $122,800 
832-9945-001

COM 1163.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 TH W 
435.60 FT

 0.816

8473 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

NONDA GAJEWSKI
ROBERT D. GAJEWSKI
2830 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$9,200 $0 G1  0.453 $9,200 

$0 Totals  0.453 $9,200 $9,200 
832-9947-000

COM IN E LI 1263.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.453

8481 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE BAKER
C/O HEATHER A. MICHAELS
8505 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$47,700 $224,600 G1  0.161 $272,300 

$224,600 Totals  0.161 $272,300 $47,700 
832-9948-000

COM 1349.48 FT S & 295.60 FT W OF NE COR OF SE 
13 5 21 T

 0.161

2811 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON PILMAIER
2811 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$77,300 $84,600 G1  0.272 $161,900 

$84,600 Totals  0.272 $161,900 $77,300 
832-9949-000

COM IN E LI 1349.48 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.272

8505 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SCHAMS LELAND III
HEATHER A. MICHAELS
8505 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,500 $0 G2  0.408 $97,500 

$0 Totals  0.408 $97,500 $97,500 
832-9950-000

COM IN E LI 1435.46 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8511 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA RODRIGUES DE CHAVEZ
2032 S 29TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,500 $0 G2  0.408 $97,500 

$0 Totals  0.408 $97,500 $97,500 
832-9951-000

COM IN E LI 1485.46 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8517 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA RODRIGUES DE CHAVEZ
2032 S 29TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,500 $117,900 G1  0.408 $215,400 

$117,900 Totals  0.408 $215,400 $97,500 
832-9952-000

COM IN E LI 1535.46 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8525 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

RODRIGUEZ IRREVOCABLE TRUST 
20
8525 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,500 $106,900 G1  0.408 $204,400 

$106,900 Totals  0.408 $204,400 $97,500 
832-9953-000

COM IN E LI 1585.46 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8531 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE W. NELSON
8531 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,500 $92,000 G1  0.408 $189,500 

$92,000 Totals  0.408 $189,500 $97,500 
832-9954-000

COM IN E LI 1635.46 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8533 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN T. WESTBY
1353 N 57TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53208

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,500 $0 G2  0.408 $97,500 

$0 Totals  0.408 $97,500 $97,500 
832-9955-000

COM IN E LI 1685.46 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.408

8545 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. PAUL
C/O STEVEN GREENSPON
8595A S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$94,800 $0 G2  0.390 $94,800 

$0 Totals  0.390 $94,800 $94,800 
832-9956-000

COM IN E LI 1735.46 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 13 5 21 
TH W

 0.390

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. PAUL
C/O STEVEN GREENSPON
8595A S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,600 $196,500 G1  0.918 $323,100 

$196,500 Totals  0.918 $323,100 $126,600 
832-9957-000

COM 435.60 FT W OF E LI & 1348.01 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.918

2815 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. SOBIESKI
2815 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,600 $317,600 G1  0.918 $444,200 

$317,600 Totals  0.918 $444,200 $126,600 
832-9958-000

COM 536.15 FT W OF E LI & 1347.66 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.918

2829 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE RICHTER
TIMOTHY RICHTER
2829 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,000 $280,900 G1  0.412 $378,900 

$280,900 Totals  0.412 $378,900 $98,000 
832-9959-000

E 45 FT OF COM 636.70 FT W OF E LI & 1347.35 FT S 
OF N

 0.412

2861 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERESE J. SINGER-COLLELO
STEVEN V. COLLELO
2861 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,600 $138,500 G1  0.649 $255,100 

$138,500 Totals  0.649 $255,100 $116,600 
832-9960-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3823 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.649

2905 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA MUDEK
JOE MUDEK
2905 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$121,300 $252,300 G1  0.775 $373,600 

$252,300 Totals  0.775 $373,600 $121,300 
832-9960-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3823 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.775

2917 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. BUSE
TIMOTHY BUSE
2917 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,100 $216,300 G1  0.907 $342,400 

$216,300 Totals  0.907 $342,400 $126,100 
832-9962-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8794, SE

 0.907

2925 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS G. PETERSON
2925 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,700 $514,500 G1  0.913 $663,200 

$514,500 Totals  0.913 $663,200 $148,700 
832-9962-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8794, SE 13-5-21, LOT 2

 0.913

2939 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD DAVITZ
NICOLE DAVITZ
2939 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,100 $116,500 G1  1.375 $249,600 

$116,500 Totals  1.375 $249,600 $133,100 
832-9963-001

CSM NO 6958 SE 13 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.375

3021 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA TALATZKO
3021 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,000 $347,200 G1  0.902 $473,200 

$347,200 Totals  0.902 $473,200 $126,000 
832-9963-002

CSM NO. 6958 SE 13 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.902

3015 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. WOJES
JACK B. WOJES
3015 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,800 $290,300 G1  1.352 $423,100 

$290,300 Totals  1.352 $423,100 $132,800 
832-9964-001

COM 1340.55 FT W OF E LI & 1345.14 FT S OF SE 13 5 
21

 1.352

3103 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAITLIN KOTZE
KENNETH WARNIMONT
3103 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,000 $261,400 G1  0.902 $387,400 

$261,400 Totals  0.902 $387,400 $126,000 
832-9966-000

COM 1441.10 FT W OF E LI & 1344.83 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.902

3123 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

INNA POLAK
MAREK R. POLAK
3123 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,800 $148,800 G1  1.345 $281,600 

$148,800 Totals  1.345 $281,600 $132,800 
832-9967-001

COM 1541.65 FT W OF E LI & 1344.52 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 1.345

3131 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE N. HOWE
3131 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,700 $254,200 G1  1.339 $386,900 

$254,200 Totals  1.339 $386,900 $132,700 
832-9969-001

COM 1692.20 FT W OF E LI & 1344.04 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 1.339

3211 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERRI A. ADAMS
DONALD C. ADAMS
3211 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,500 $227,600 G1  0.890 $353,100 

$227,600 Totals  0.890 $353,100 $125,500 
832-9971-000

COM 1843.30 FT W OF E LI & 1343.57 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.890

3225 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA J. REHAK
PETER T. REHAK
3225 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,400 $133,200 G1  0.888 $258,600 

$133,200 Totals  0.888 $258,600 $125,400 
832-9972-000

COM 1943.85 FT W OF E LI & 1343.26 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.888

3241 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T. RICHARDSON
3241 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,300 $306,700 G1  0.885 $432,000 

$306,700 Totals  0.885 $432,000 $125,300 
832-9973-000

COM 2044.40 FT W OF E LI & 1342.90 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.885

3309 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. FLEISCHMAN
3309 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,300 $300,300 G1  0.883 $425,600 

$300,300 Totals  0.883 $425,600 $125,300 
832-9974-000

COM 2144.95 FT W OF E LI & 1342.63 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.883

3327 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J. MANSKE
DAVID R. MANSKE
3327 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,200 $297,200 G1  0.881 $422,400 

$297,200 Totals  0.881 $422,400 $125,200 
832-9975-000

COM 2245.50 FT W OF E LI & 1342.21 FT S OF N LI OF 
SE

 0.881

3343 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSUP SR RAY A - REV TRUST
3343 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,900 $119,100 G1  0.847 $243,000 

$119,100 Totals  0.847 $243,000 $123,900 
832-9976-001

CSM NO 5369 SE 13 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.847

3355 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. TRACY
3355 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,700 $270,800 G1  0.761 $391,500 

$270,800 Totals  0.761 $391,500 $120,700 
832-9976-002

C S M NO 5369 SE 13 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.761

8552 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY M. ANDERSON
KEVIN K. ANDERSON JR
8552 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,300 $188,000 G1  0.749 $308,300 

$188,000 Totals  0.749 $308,300 $120,300 
832-9977-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 576 SE 13 5 21 LOT 2

 0.749

8558 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DOLORES FULLER
JAMES A. FULLER
8558 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,100 $402,500 G1  1.485 $536,600 

$402,500 Totals  1.485 $536,600 $134,100 
832-9978-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8071 SE 13-5-21 LOT 1

 1.485

8560 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

AMBER MALKOWSKI
JAMES REMM
8560 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$27,600 $0 G1  1.485 $27,600 

$0 Totals  1.485 $27,600 $27,600 
832-9978-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8071 SE 13-5-21 LOT 2

 1.485

8564 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES REMM
8560 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1212 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,100 $707,200 G1  1.380 $840,300 

$707,200 Totals  1.380 $840,300 $133,100 
832-9979-000

N 100 FT OF S 671.88 FT OF W 631 FT OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC W

 1.380

8600 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. KUTCHIN
WILLIAM J. KUTCHIN
8600 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$156,600 $281,900 G1  1.380 $438,500 

$281,900 Totals  1.380 $438,500 $156,600 
832-9980-000

N 100 FT OF S 571.88 FT OF W 631 FT OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC W

 1.380

8616 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

XIANGDONG MIAO
4771 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8168

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,100 $405,800 G1  1.380 $538,900 

$405,800 Totals  1.380 $538,900 $133,100 
832-9981-000

N 100 FT OF S 471.88 FT OF W 631 FT OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC W

 1.380

8630 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MIJODRAG SIMIC
8630 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,100 $10,700 G1  1.380 $143,800 

$10,700 Totals  1.380 $143,800 $133,100 
832-9982-000

N 100 FT OF S 371.88 FT OF W 631 FT OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC W

 1.380

8646 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

BADGER CDL  LLC
1031 N ASTOR ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,900 $141,200 G1  1.253 $273,100 

$141,200 Totals  1.253 $273,100 $131,900 
832-9983-001

N 100 FT OF S 271.88 FT OF W 546 FT OF SE 13 5 21

 1.253

8656 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CLEMENS B. KNOLL JR
8656 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$139,700 $214,100 G1  0.708 $353,800 

$214,100 Totals  0.708 $353,800 $139,700 
832-9984-000

S 171.88 FT OF W 250 FT OF SE 13 5 21 EXC WLY & 
SLY 33

 0.708

3460 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. MATYSIK
SCOTT D. MATYSIK
3460 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,100 $173,100 G1  0.405 $287,200 

$173,100 Totals  0.405 $287,200 $114,100 
832-9985-000

E 127 FT OF W 377 FT OF S 171.88 FT OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC

 0.405

3340 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

HMS2 REAL ESTATE  LLC
11512 W WOODSIDE DR
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1213 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $245,800 G1  0.258 $334,300 

$245,800 Totals  0.258 $334,300 $88,500 
832-9986-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3282 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.258

3328 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

HAAS  RICHARD E & CYNTHIA L RE
3328 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9354

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$74,800 $290,100 G1  0.255 $364,900 

$290,100 Totals  0.255 $364,900 $74,800 
832-9986-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3282 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.255

3316 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SABRINA C. PEDERSEN
MATTHEW E. PEDERSEN
3316 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$104,100 $295,900 G1  0.453 $400,000 

$295,900 Totals  0.453 $400,000 $104,100 
832-9986-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3282 PARCEL 3 & THE

 0.453

3304 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. RADOJEVICH
3304 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$31,400 $0 G1  1.891 $31,400 

$0 Totals  1.891 $31,400 $31,400 
832-9987-000

E 99.20 FT OF W 730.20 FT OF S 52.50 ACS OF SE 13 
5 21

 1.891

3240 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. RADOJEVICH
BOBAN RADOJEVICH
3304 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$7,600 $0 G1  1.035 $7,600 

$0 Totals  1.035 $7,600 $7,600 
832-9988-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4088 SE 13 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.035

W Puetz Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

GARY C. WENDT
4207 S 68TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,400 $337,500 G1  3.462 $489,900 

$337,500 Totals  3.462 $489,900 $152,400 
832-9988-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4413 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 3.462

3220 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY E. RADUENZ
DANIEL R. RADUENZ
3220 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,300 $267,000 G1  0.461 $372,300 

$267,000 Totals  0.461 $372,300 $105,300 
832-9988-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4413 SE 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.461

3230 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

EMILIE A. FRANKENBERG
3230 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,300 $175,300 G1  0.964 $303,600 

$175,300 Totals  0.964 $303,600 $128,300 
832-9989-001

E 100 FT OF W 1030.20 FT OF S HALF OF S 52.50 
ACS OF SE

 0.964

3140 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL CORNWELL
3140 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$137,900 $287,800 G2  1.894 $425,700 

$287,800 Totals  1.894 $425,700 $137,900 
832-9991-000

E 100 FT OF W 1130.20 FT OF S 52.5 ACS OF SE 13 5 
21 EXC

 1.894

3130 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PETER WENDT
3130 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$163,400 $138,600 G1  2.009 $302,000 

$138,600 Totals  2.009 $302,000 $163,400 
832-9992-000

E 100 FT OF W 1230.20 FT OF S 52.50 ACS OF SE 13 
5 21

 2.009

3116 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PETER W. WENDT
3116 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$163,400 $145,800 G1  2.009 $309,200 

$145,800 Totals  2.009 $309,200 $163,400 
832-9993-000

E 100 FT OF W HALF OF S 52.50 ACS OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC

 2.009

3100 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA RADUENZ
3100 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$819,600 $0 G5  20.960 $819,600 

$0 Totals  20.960 $819,600 $819,600 
832-9994-000

E HALF OF S 52.50 ACS OF SE 13 5 21 EXC N 412.32 
FT OF E

 20.960

8671 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

THE DURGA REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRU
C/O MD ADVOCACY SERVICES  INC
PO BOX 736
WAUKESHA, WI 53187

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$121,700 $116,000 G1  0.786 $237,700 

$116,000 Totals  0.786 $237,700 $121,700 
832-9995-000

N 118 FT OF E 370 FT OF S 52.50 ACS OF SE 13 5 21 
EXC

 0.786

8561 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL T. MARTENS
8561 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,100 $80,500 G1  0.392 $175,600 

$80,500 Totals  0.392 $175,600 $95,100 
832-9996-000

S 58.865 FT OF N 176.865 FT OF E 370 FT OF S 52.50 
ACS

 0.392

8575 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN G. CORRY
8575 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,100 $195,700 G2  0.392 $311,800 

$195,700 Totals  0.392 $311,800 $116,100 
832-9997-000

S 58.865 FT OF N 235.73 FT OF E 370 FT OF 52.50 
ACS OF

 0.392

8581 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. PAUL
C/O STEVEN GREENSPON
8595A S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$211,200 $447,100 G2  0.784 $658,300 

$447,100 Totals  0.784 $658,300 $211,200 
832-9998-000

S 117.73 FT OF N 353.46 FT OF E 370 FT OF S 52.50 
ACS

 0.784

8595 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. PAUL
C/O STEVEN GREENSPON
8595A S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,100 $53,400 G1  0.392 $148,500 

$53,400 Totals  0.392 $148,500 $95,100 
832-9999-000

S 58.86 FT OF N 412.32 FT OF E 370 FT OF S 52.50 
ACS OF

 0.392

8617 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. PAUL
C/O STEVEN GREENSPON
8595A S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,200 $177,600 G1  0.463 $301,800 

$177,600 Totals  0.463 $301,800 $124,200 
833-0001-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.463

8501 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. WARD
VINCENT M. WARD
8501 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,400 $200,700 G1  0.516 $332,100 

$200,700 Totals  0.516 $332,100 $131,400 
833-0002-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.516

3513 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENESE M. JOHANNSEN
3513 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,500 $214,700 G1  0.519 $346,200 

$214,700 Totals  0.519 $346,200 $131,500 
833-0003-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.519

8500 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. GIBULA
8500 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,300 $188,800 G1  0.469 $314,100 

$188,800 Totals  0.469 $314,100 $125,300 
833-0004-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.469

8540 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN WIEDERHOLT
CHRISTY WIEDERHOLT
8540 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,500 $144,500 G1  0.493 $274,000 

$144,500 Totals  0.493 $274,000 $129,500 
833-0005-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 2,

 0.493

8481 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JAIMIE GRUENEBERG
8481 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,900 $208,500 G1  0.505 $339,400 

$208,500 Totals  0.505 $339,400 $130,900 
833-0006-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.505

3514 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIAN A. NIELSEN
TERESE Z. NIELSEN
3514 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,200 $185,700 G1  0.534 $317,900 

$185,700 Totals  0.534 $317,900 $132,200 
833-0007-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.534

3530 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW THOMSEN
3530 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,900 $204,700 G1  0.504 $335,600 

$204,700 Totals  0.504 $335,600 $130,900 
833-0008-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.504

3618 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHANIAL EICHLER
ANTORI WOODBY
3618 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9315

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,900 $186,500 G1  0.528 $318,400 

$186,500 Totals  0.528 $318,400 $131,900 
833-0009-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.528

3630 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI ROSPLOCH
JOSEPH L. ROSPLOCH
3630 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,100 $168,100 G1  0.468 $293,200 

$168,100 Totals  0.468 $293,200 $125,100 
833-0010-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.468

8440 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY M. SCHIEFELBEIN
PAUL L. SCHIEFELBEIN
8440 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,100 $217,500 G1  0.533 $349,600 

$217,500 Totals  0.533 $349,600 $132,100 
833-0011-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.533

8430 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

HALEY JORGENSEN
FRANCISCO CASTILLO PACHECO
8430 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9376

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,900 $191,200 G1  0.550 $324,100 

$191,200 Totals  0.550 $324,100 $132,900 
833-0012-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.550

8420 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB M. MARYNIK
8420 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,000 $204,700 G1  0.507 $335,700 

$204,700 Totals  0.507 $335,700 $131,000 
833-0013-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.507

8400 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN C. LULING
8400 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,700 $200,600 G1  0.572 $314,300 

$200,600 Totals  0.572 $314,300 $113,700 
833-0014-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.572

8409 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

RENEE A. LENDA
WILLIAM L. WALLACE
8409 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,400 $238,500 G1  0.563 $351,900 

$238,500 Totals  0.563 $351,900 $113,400 
833-0015-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.563

8423 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T. NELSON
8423 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,000 $196,800 G1  0.552 $309,800 

$196,800 Totals  0.552 $309,800 $113,000 
833-0016-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 12 BLK 2

 0.552

8431 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MEYER MICHAEL J - REV TRUST 19
8335 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,800 $198,000 G1  0.655 $314,800 

$198,000 Totals  0.655 $314,800 $116,800 
833-0017-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 13 BLK 2

 0.655

8441 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA CRISSEY
RUSSELL CRISSEY
8441 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,200 $175,800 G1  0.603 $311,000 

$175,800 Totals  0.603 $311,000 $135,200 
833-0018-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.603

8401 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

BUCK JAGER
AMBER MCCLURE
8401 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,000 $195,900 G1  0.531 $327,900 

$195,900 Totals  0.531 $327,900 $132,000 
833-0019-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.531

8421 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN MOURS ET AL
C/O DONALD & JANET MOURS  LIFE
8421 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $267,600 G1  0.371 $375,800 

$267,600 Totals  0.371 $375,800 $108,200 
833-0020-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.371

8431 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIEANN SALENTINE
ROBERT MAYER
5440 S 14TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,600 $193,200 G1  0.471 $318,800 

$193,200 Totals  0.471 $318,800 $125,600 
833-0021-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.471

3708 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER D. SEVERTSON SR
KELLY M. SEVERTSON
3708 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,600 $176,300 G1  0.595 $290,900 

$176,300 Totals  0.595 $290,900 $114,600 
833-0022-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.595

3722 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY BLAIR
RYAN BLAIR
3722 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,500 $212,800 G1  0.674 $330,300 

$212,800 Totals  0.674 $330,300 $117,500 
833-0023-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.674

3730 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

STERNY JOSEPH M & RITA-REV TRU
3730 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,600 $249,200 G1  0.542 $361,800 

$249,200 Totals  0.542 $361,800 $112,600 
833-0024-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.542

3740 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. LEVIS
MARSHALL J. LEVIS
3740 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,300 $198,800 G1  0.505 $310,100 

$198,800 Totals  0.505 $310,100 $111,300 
833-0025-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 3

 0.505

3800 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. ROSS
3800 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,100 $194,900 G1  0.500 $306,000 

$194,900 Totals  0.500 $306,000 $111,100 
833-0026-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 3

 0.500

3812 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRENNIE KARBOUSKI
JEFFREY KARBOUSKI
3812 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $170,500 G1  0.498 $281,300 

$170,500 Totals  0.498 $281,300 $110,800 
833-0027-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 10 BLK 3

 0.498

3826 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN GYURINA
3826 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $208,500 G1  0.498 $319,300 

$208,500 Totals  0.498 $319,300 $110,800 
833-0028-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 11 BLK 3

 0.498

3906 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN P. SCARDINO
3906 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $190,100 G1  0.498 $300,900 

$190,100 Totals  0.498 $300,900 $110,800 
833-0029-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 12 BLK 3

 0.498

3918 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY KOHLS
3918 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $213,400 G1  0.498 $324,200 

$213,400 Totals  0.498 $324,200 $110,800 
833-0030-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 13 BLK 3

 0.498

3932 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA T. SIEBOLD
DOMINIK F. SIEBOLD
3932 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $262,100 G1  0.498 $372,900 

$262,100 Totals  0.498 $372,900 $110,800 
833-0031-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 14 BLK 3

 0.498

4000 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZAKRZEWSKI ROBERT A - REV TRUS
4000 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $164,100 G1  0.498 $274,900 

$164,100 Totals  0.498 $274,900 $110,800 
833-0032-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 15 BLK 3

 0.498

4014 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR CALK
MICHELLE A. LORBIECKI
4014 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$110,800 $221,200 G1  0.498 $332,000 

$221,200 Totals  0.498 $332,000 $110,800 
833-0033-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 16 BLK 3

 0.498

4100 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN E. UHLENHAKE
NICHOLAS W. UHLENHAKE
4100 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $239,200 G1  0.498 $350,000 

$239,200 Totals  0.498 $350,000 $110,800 
833-0034-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 17 BLK 3

 0.498

4106 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. BROWN
KELLY J. BROWN
4106 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $200,100 G1  0.498 $310,900 

$200,100 Totals  0.498 $310,900 $110,800 
833-0035-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 18 BLK 3

 0.498

4112 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM MARTIN
4112 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $279,800 G1  0.498 $390,600 

$279,800 Totals  0.498 $390,600 $110,800 
833-0036-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 19 BLK 3

 0.498

4124 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE V. ZEKA
JOHN T. HEPP
4124 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $194,500 G1  0.498 $305,300 

$194,500 Totals  0.498 $305,300 $110,800 
833-0037-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 20 BLK 3

 0.498

4138 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMER TAHAT
4138 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,500 $315,000 G1  0.496 $425,500 

$315,000 Totals  0.496 $425,500 $110,500 
833-0038-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.496

3706 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

AHMAD M. KARIM
3706 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,300 $197,900 G1  0.488 $307,200 

$197,900 Totals  0.488 $307,200 $109,300 
833-0039-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.488

3721 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAMILA KRZYZAK
ADAM W. KRZYZAK
3721 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,800 $227,500 G1  0.546 $340,300 

$227,500 Totals  0.546 $340,300 $112,800 
833-0040-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 4

 0.546

3801 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN C. FELKNER
WILLIAM C. FELKNER
3801 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,800 $234,600 G1  0.520 $346,400 

$234,600 Totals  0.520 $346,400 $111,800 
833-0041-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 4

 0.520

3813 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH M. ALLISON
DWAINE ALLISON
3813 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $232,000 G1  0.500 $343,100 

$232,000 Totals  0.500 $343,100 $111,100 
833-0042-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 4

 0.500

3825 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW DEPTULA
MARISSA DEPTULA
3825 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $170,900 G1  0.500 $282,000 

$170,900 Totals  0.500 $282,000 $111,100 
833-0043-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 4

 0.500

3905 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R. TYCZYNSKI
3905 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $182,000 G1  0.500 $293,100 

$182,000 Totals  0.500 $293,100 $111,100 
833-0044-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 4

 0.500

3917 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAID O. AL RAMA
3917 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $184,300 G1  0.500 $295,400 

$184,300 Totals  0.500 $295,400 $111,100 
833-0045-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 4

 0.500

3931 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRISTINA DELGADO
3931 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,700 $192,400 G1  0.500 $323,100 

$192,400 Totals  0.500 $323,100 $130,700 
833-0046-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 4

 0.500

4001 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH R. STEVENS
JARED M. DAY
4001 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,100 $224,700 G1  0.500 $335,800 

$224,700 Totals  0.500 $335,800 $111,100 
833-0047-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 10 BLK 4

 0.500

4013 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL D. SMITH
DEBORAH J. SMITH
4013 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $197,100 G1  0.500 $308,200 

$197,100 Totals  0.500 $308,200 $111,100 
833-0048-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 11 BLK 4

 0.500

4101 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA M. BERNHARDT
4101 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $219,200 G1  0.500 $330,300 

$219,200 Totals  0.500 $330,300 $111,100 
833-0049-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 12 BLK 4

 0.500

4107 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANN ANDRESKA
4107 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $238,800 G1  0.500 $349,900 

$238,800 Totals  0.500 $349,900 $111,100 
833-0050-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 13 BLK 4

 0.500

4111 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL KONTOWSKI
SUSAN M. KONOTWSKI
4111 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $206,900 G1  0.500 $318,000 

$206,900 Totals  0.500 $318,000 $111,100 
833-0051-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 14 BLK 4

 0.500

4123 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACEY BAAS
ADAM SCHWARTZ
4123 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,300 $187,300 G1  0.560 $300,600 

$187,300 Totals  0.560 $300,600 $113,300 
833-0052-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 15 BLK 4

 0.560

4137 W Mary Ann Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON L. JAECKS
JORDAN SRECKOVIC
4137 W MARY ANN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,300 $236,600 G1  0.560 $349,900 

$236,600 Totals  0.560 $349,900 $113,300 
833-0053-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 16 BLK 4

 0.560

8468 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. KERNEN
KENNETH KERNEN JR
8468 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,100 $191,400 G1  0.500 $302,500 

$191,400 Totals  0.500 $302,500 $111,100 
833-0054-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 17 BLK 4

 0.500

4124 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. LOTH
N28 W24349 SINGLE TREE CT
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $238,900 G1  0.500 $350,000 

$238,900 Totals  0.500 $350,000 $111,100 
833-0055-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 18 BLK 4

 0.500

4112 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA FRIBERG
DANIEL E. FRIBERG
4112 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $236,500 G1  0.500 $347,600 

$236,500 Totals  0.500 $347,600 $111,100 
833-0056-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 19 BLK 4

 0.500

4100 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH ROBERTSON
SARAH FRIBERG
4100 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $202,000 G1  0.500 $313,100 

$202,000 Totals  0.500 $313,100 $111,100 
833-0057-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 20 BLK 4

 0.500

4028 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

BAILEY SWEENEY
4028 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $170,600 G1  0.500 $281,700 

$170,600 Totals  0.500 $281,700 $111,100 
833-0058-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 21 BLK 4

 0.500

4014 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

HERRERA FAMILY TRUST
516 LONE PINE LOOP
FUQUAY VARINA  NC 27526-3725

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $165,300 G1  0.500 $276,400 

$165,300 Totals  0.500 $276,400 $111,100 
833-0059-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 22 BLK 4

 0.500

4000 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

VANESSA KRAMASZ
KEVIN KRAMASZ
4000 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $200,400 G1  0.500 $311,500 

$200,400 Totals  0.500 $311,500 $111,100 
833-0060-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 23 BLK 4

 0.500

3932 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE ZIAREK
THOMAS P. ZIAREK
3932 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,100 $185,400 G1  0.500 $296,500 

$185,400 Totals  0.500 $296,500 $111,100 
833-0061-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 24 BLK 4

 0.500

3918 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY APPLEBEE
DOUGLAS CHADWICK
3918 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $188,400 G1  0.500 $299,500 

$188,400 Totals  0.500 $299,500 $111,100 
833-0062-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 25 BLK 4

 0.500

3906 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEJANDRA MONTES DE OCA
BRYAN MORALES RODRIGUEZ
3906 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,100 $160,600 G1  0.500 $271,700 

$160,600 Totals  0.500 $271,700 $111,100 
833-0063-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 26 BLK 4

 0.500

3826 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN MATCHETT
3826 W ACREAVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,000 $271,300 G1  0.525 $383,300 

$271,300 Totals  0.525 $383,300 $112,000 
833-0064-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 27 BLK 4

 0.525

3812 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

HOFFMAN INVESTMENTS  LLC
8017 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,900 $205,300 G1  0.549 $318,200 

$205,300 Totals  0.549 $318,200 $112,900 
833-0065-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 28 BLK 4

 0.549

3800 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA D. ROGOSIENSKI
3800 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,300 $177,000 G1  0.461 $282,300 

$177,000 Totals  0.461 $282,300 $105,300 
833-0066-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 29 BLK 4

 0.461

3720 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN E. MISCHKA
3720 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$138,900 $196,800 G1  0.689 $335,700 

$196,800 Totals  0.689 $335,700 $138,900 
833-0067-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 5

 0.689

8541 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY M. GREGOR
8541 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$136,700 $188,200 G1  0.639 $324,900 

$188,200 Totals  0.639 $324,900 $136,700 
833-0068-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 5

 0.639

8531 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. LEMMER
8531 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,500 $211,500 G1  0.499 $342,000 

$211,500 Totals  0.499 $342,000 $130,500 
833-0069-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 5

 0.499

8501 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK B. PIZUR
KRIS A. BARNEKOW
316 THOMAS DR
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$129,100 $185,900 G1  0.491 $315,000 

$185,900 Totals  0.491 $315,000 $129,100 
833-0070-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 5

 0.491

3701 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HIRSHMAN
RONALD HIRSHMAN
3701 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,100 $221,200 G1  0.527 $333,300 

$221,200 Totals  0.527 $333,300 $112,100 
833-0071-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 5

 0.527

3715 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY A. PETERSON
KYLE J. STOLTZ
3715 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,500 $181,500 G1  0.700 $300,000 

$181,500 Totals  0.700 $300,000 $118,500 
833-0072-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 5

 0.700

3725 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. AXTMAN
TIMOTHY P. AXTMAN
3725 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,300 $189,100 G1  0.722 $308,400 

$189,100 Totals  0.722 $308,400 $119,300 
833-0073-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 5

 0.722

3801 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH APERI
3801 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,400 $167,700 G1  0.537 $280,100 

$167,700 Totals  0.537 $280,100 $112,400 
833-0074-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 5

 0.537

3805 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

IGNACIO SEPULVEDA
3805 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$110,800 $193,900 G1  0.498 $304,700 

$193,900 Totals  0.498 $304,700 $110,800 
833-0075-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 5

 0.498

3817 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMILY E. LILLEGARD
JOSEPH LILLEGARD
3817 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $228,900 G1  0.498 $339,700 

$228,900 Totals  0.498 $339,700 $110,800 
833-0076-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 10 BLK 5

 0.498

3829 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVELYN K. PERGANDE
3829 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $198,300 G1  0.498 $309,100 

$198,300 Totals  0.498 $309,100 $110,800 
833-0077-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 11 BLK 5

 0.498

3911 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN L. STOLLBERG
JAMES STOLLBERG
3911 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $155,800 G1  0.498 $266,600 

$155,800 Totals  0.498 $266,600 $110,800 
833-0078-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 12 BLK 5

 0.498

3923 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

JODI L. GOOCHER
3923 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $186,500 G1  0.498 $297,300 

$186,500 Totals  0.498 $297,300 $110,800 
833-0079-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 13 BLK 5

 0.498

3927 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE E. GORSKI
3927 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $171,100 G1  0.498 $281,900 

$171,100 Totals  0.498 $281,900 $110,800 
833-0080-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 14 BLK 5

 0.498

4007 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATSY LINDNER
DAVID P. LINDNER
4007 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,600 $213,500 G1  0.513 $325,100 

$213,500 Totals  0.513 $325,100 $111,600 
833-0081-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 15 BLK 5

 0.513

4019 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

MALINOWSKI  MARK & VIRGINIA 20
4019 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8423

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$110,800 $199,300 G1  0.498 $310,100 

$199,300 Totals  0.498 $310,100 $110,800 
833-0082-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.498

4107 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. ROSS
EMILY E. MALINOWSKI
4107 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $198,800 G1  0.498 $309,600 

$198,800 Totals  0.498 $309,600 $110,800 
833-0083-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.498

4111 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

RHETT BARTZ
NANETTE BARTZ
4111 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $178,700 G1  0.498 $289,500 

$178,700 Totals  0.498 $289,500 $110,800 
833-0084-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 6

 0.498

4125 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY MICHALAK
4125 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,800 $185,700 G1  0.498 $296,500 

$185,700 Totals  0.498 $296,500 $110,800 
833-0085-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 6

 0.498

4137 W Acre Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. SCHINKO
DAVID C. WINCKLER
4137 W ACRE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,700 $187,100 G1  0.484 $295,800 

$187,100 Totals  0.484 $295,800 $108,700 
833-0086-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 7

 0.484

8525 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

ESTELLE M. WOLTERS
8525 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,300 $180,200 G1  0.461 $285,500 

$180,200 Totals  0.461 $285,500 $105,300 
833-0087-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.461

8513 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. SLUSS-CORNEJO
VENTURA CORNEJO
8513 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,300 $176,800 G1  0.461 $282,100 

$176,800 Totals  0.461 $282,100 $105,300 
833-0088-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.461

8501 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY M. ATWOOD
8501 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$105,300 $198,800 G1  0.461 $304,100 

$198,800 Totals  0.461 $304,100 $105,300 
833-0089-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 7

 0.461

8467 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. JAHN
8467 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,300 $180,600 G1  0.461 $285,900 

$180,600 Totals  0.461 $285,900 $105,300 
833-0090-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 7

 0.461

8453 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. HENSIAK
8453 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,300 $204,200 G1  0.461 $309,500 

$204,200 Totals  0.461 $309,500 $105,300 
833-0091-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 7

 0.461

8441 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD R VERDUYN AND VIRGINIA 
8441 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,200 $205,500 G1  0.603 $340,700 

$205,500 Totals  0.603 $340,700 $135,200 
833-0092-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 7 & INCL PT VAC S. 
43RD STR

 0.603

8425 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN G. KANIA
RONALD J. KANIA
8425 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,200 $166,700 G1  0.603 $301,900 

$166,700 Totals  0.603 $301,900 $135,200 
833-0093-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 8 BLK 7 & INCL PT VAC S. 
43RD STR

 0.603

8413 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY HAFTEL
8413 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,200 $190,900 G1  0.603 $326,100 

$190,900 Totals  0.603 $326,100 $135,200 
833-0094-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 7 & INCL PT VAC S. 
43RD STR

 0.603

8401 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

LUIS GONZALEZ
8401 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,300 $248,000 G1  0.427 $348,300 

$248,000 Totals  0.427 $348,300 $100,300 
833-0095-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 1

 0.427

8575 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUMANN DUANE  L/E 
8575 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1229 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,300 $250,000 G1  0.427 $350,300 

$250,000 Totals  0.427 $350,300 $100,300 
833-0096-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 2

 0.427

8603 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KEESHA GEASON
MICHAEL GEASON
8603 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,300 $238,800 G1  0.427 $339,100 

$238,800 Totals  0.427 $339,100 $100,300 
833-0097-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 3

 0.427

8619 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. CRASS
HEATHER M. 
STRAUSBAUGH-BALCONI
8619 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8477

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,300 $202,300 G1  0.389 $313,600 

$202,300 Totals  0.389 $313,600 $111,300 
833-0098-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 4

 0.389

8546 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

HARUE KRUMNOW
ROBERT W. KRUMNOW
8546 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$104,700 $260,700 G1  0.351 $365,400 

$260,700 Totals  0.351 $365,400 $104,700 
833-0099-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 5

 0.351

8552 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JURIEWICZ MARK & CATHY - FAMIL
8552 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,900 $215,200 G1  0.461 $339,100 

$215,200 Totals  0.461 $339,100 $123,900 
833-0100-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 6

 0.461

8558 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. VANDER MOLEN
DERK A. VANDER MOLEN
8558 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,200 $342,800 G1  0.857 $489,000 

$342,800 Totals  0.857 $489,000 $146,200 
833-0101-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 7

 0.857

8566 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

GLADYS HINTZ ET AL
8566 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,300 $257,900 G1  0.537 $390,200 

$257,900 Totals  0.537 $390,200 $132,300 
833-0102-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 8

 0.537

8570 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

LUCILLE J. WACHOWIAK
GERALD WACHOWIAK
8570 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$119,500 $273,000 G1  0.436 $392,500 

$273,000 Totals  0.436 $392,500 $119,500 
833-0103-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 9

 0.436

8576 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

KOWALSKI MARITAL TRUST ET AL
ATTN ROBERT V & DEBRA KOWALSKI
8576 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $259,900 G1  0.561 $393,200 

$259,900 Totals  0.561 $393,200 $133,300 
833-0104-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 10

 0.561

8582 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ONCHUMA T. KAENKUMCHORN
ARTHUR J. KOUDELKA
8582 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,300 $276,000 G1  0.584 $410,300 

$276,000 Totals  0.584 $410,300 $134,300 
833-0105-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 11

 0.584

8588 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

HONECK  CHERYL F - IND PROP RE
HONECK TERRY L - IND PROP REVO
8588 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,900 $266,300 G1  0.484 $394,200 

$266,300 Totals  0.484 $394,200 $127,900 
833-0106-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 12

 0.484

8591 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA MIKSA
RYAN MIKSA
8591 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,600 $288,700 G1  0.566 $422,300 

$288,700 Totals  0.566 $422,300 $133,600 
833-0107-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 13

 0.566

8583 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

DATED AUGUST 11  2017
WACHOLZ RICHARD & DIANE - TRUS
8583 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,500 $239,300 G1  0.338 $341,800 

$239,300 Totals  0.338 $341,800 $102,500 
833-0108-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 14

 0.338

8549 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM WESNER
8549 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,200 $232,200 G1  0.417 $348,400 

$232,200 Totals  0.417 $348,400 $116,200 
833-0109-000

FRANKLIN PLACE LOT 15

 0.417

8565 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD SULEMAN
8565 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,000 $223,000 G1  0.387 $334,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.387 $334,000 $111,000 
833-0110-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 1

 0.387

8302 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

BABCOCK ROBERT A & LUPE V REVO
8302 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,300 $258,800 G1  0.406 $373,100 

$258,800 Totals  0.406 $373,100 $114,300 
833-0111-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 2

 0.406

8326 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA URBANEK
CHARLES URBANEK
8326 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,800 $267,700 G1  0.571 $401,500 

$267,700 Totals  0.571 $401,500 $133,800 
833-0112-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 3

 0.571

8332 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

AVELINA PADILLA
LUIS A. PADILLA
8332 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$101,400 $302,100 G1  0.332 $403,500 

$302,100 Totals  0.332 $403,500 $101,400 
833-0113-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 4

 0.332

8337 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ANIMESH B. PATEL
SIMABEN A. PATEL
8337 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$103,000 $229,600 G1  0.341 $332,600 

$229,600 Totals  0.341 $332,600 $103,000 
833-0114-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 5

 0.341

8349 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAYLE L. DEJA
SCOTT DEJA
8349 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$103,000 $269,800 G1  0.341 $372,800 

$269,800 Totals  0.341 $372,800 $103,000 
833-0115-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 6

 0.341

8361 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. SUCEVICH
CHRISTOPHER D. SUCEVICH
8361 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$139,700 $253,900 G1  0.707 $393,600 

$253,900 Totals  0.707 $393,600 $139,700 
833-0116-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 7

 0.707

8340 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

F R. SOMERS
HEATHER SOMERS
8340 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$126,500 $236,200 G1  0.476 $362,700 

$236,200 Totals  0.476 $362,700 $126,500 
833-0117-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 8

 0.476

8358 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA CVIKEL
STEVE CVIKEL
8358 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,700 $236,600 G1  0.391 $348,300 

$236,600 Totals  0.391 $348,300 $111,700 
833-0118-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 9

 0.391

8380 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE LELO
MARK LELO
8380 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,400 $209,000 G1  0.395 $321,400 

$209,000 Totals  0.395 $321,400 $112,400 
833-0119-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 8 LOT 10

 0.395

8390 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL S. THOMAS
GLENN R. THOMAS
8390 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,700 $277,000 G1  0.328 $377,700 

$277,000 Totals  0.328 $377,700 $100,700 
833-0120-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 1

 0.328

3852 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

GABRIELE SCARDINO
JOHN SCARDINO
3852 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $234,900 G1  0.303 $331,300 

$234,900 Totals  0.303 $331,300 $96,400 
833-0121-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 2

 0.303

3830 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E. STEFFEN
3830 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $208,700 G1  0.303 $305,100 

$208,700 Totals  0.303 $305,100 $96,400 
833-0122-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 3

 0.303

3808 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA GELHAAR
3808 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $216,700 G1  0.303 $313,100 

$216,700 Totals  0.303 $313,100 $96,400 
833-0123-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 4

 0.303

3754 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHERYL CERNIGLIA
THOMAS R. CERNIGLIA
3754 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,300 $326,800 G1  0.337 $429,100 

$326,800 Totals  0.337 $429,100 $102,300 
833-0124-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 5

 0.337

3730 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

LANDVOGT BARBARA J SURVIVORS 
T
3730 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$101,400 $263,400 G1  0.332 $364,800 

$263,400 Totals  0.332 $364,800 $101,400 
833-0125-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 6

 0.332

3710 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY BOWDEN
GEORGE BOWDEN
3710 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,400 $389,200 G1  0.435 $508,600 

$389,200 Totals  0.435 $508,600 $119,400 
833-0126-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 7

 0.435

3646 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

THE JUDITH M GEORGE REV LIV TR
3646 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,000 $296,300 G1  0.393 $408,300 

$296,300 Totals  0.393 $408,300 $112,000 
833-0127-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 8

 0.393

3624 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

BERNADETTE F. SEIP-PRICE
JOSHUA L. PRICE
3624 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $279,200 G1  0.362 $385,800 

$279,200 Totals  0.362 $385,800 $106,600 
833-0128-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 LOT 9

 0.362

8301 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL CAMPOS
ROSALVA OROZCO
8301 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$27,100 $0 G1  0.156 $27,100 

$0 Totals  0.156 $27,100 $27,100 
833-0129-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 9 OUTLOT 1

 0.156

W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

LANDVOGT BARBARA J SURVIVORS 
T
3730 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,600 $237,800 G1  0.339 $340,400 

$237,800 Totals  0.339 $340,400 $102,600 
833-0130-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 1

 0.339

3851 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

NADINE N. HUSSARY
3851 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $229,600 G1  0.299 $325,300 

$229,600 Totals  0.299 $325,300 $95,700 
833-0131-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 2

 0.299

3829 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROLINE KNITTER
3829 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,700 $218,400 G1  0.322 $318,100 

$218,400 Totals  0.322 $318,100 $99,700 
833-0132-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 3

 0.322

3713 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA OSSOINIK
3713 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9322

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,300 $245,500 G1  0.320 $344,800 

$245,500 Totals  0.320 $344,800 $99,300 
833-0133-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 4

 0.320

3647 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

THE RAYMOND A AND CAROL L FISH
3647 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,000 $246,900 G1  0.370 $354,900 

$246,900 Totals  0.370 $354,900 $108,000 
833-0134-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 5

 0.370

3623 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

DO TINH H & THUY T THAI-REV TR
3623 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$104,500 $239,400 G1  0.350 $343,900 

$239,400 Totals  0.350 $343,900 $104,500 
833-0135-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 6

 0.350

8367 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MARYAM M. QUTAIFAN
ESAM SAKALLA
8367 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,100 $250,700 G1  0.336 $352,800 

$250,700 Totals  0.336 $352,800 $102,100 
833-0136-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 7

 0.336

3648 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MONICA ZAPATA
CHRISTOPHER E. ZAPATA
3648 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,500 $262,300 G1  0.367 $369,800 

$262,300 Totals  0.367 $369,800 $107,500 
833-0137-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 8

 0.367

3714 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANET FRITZ
EDWARD P. FRITZ III
3714 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $239,300 G1  0.301 $335,300 

$239,300 Totals  0.301 $335,300 $96,000 
833-0138-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 9

 0.301

3834 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROL REIMAN
ROBERT BAKER
3834 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$103,000 $280,200 G1  0.341 $383,200 

$280,200 Totals  0.341 $383,200 $103,000 
833-0139-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 10

 0.341

3856 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

FRY JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
3856 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9327

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.670 $0 

$0 Totals  1.670 $0 $0 
833-0140-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 AREA 
DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC

 1.670

3810 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $268,400 G1  0.303 $364,800 

$268,400 Totals  0.303 $364,800 $96,400 
833-0141-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 1

 0.303

3907 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHARON SZPISZAR
JAMES A. SZPISZAR
3907 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $219,900 G1  0.303 $316,300 

$219,900 Totals  0.303 $316,300 $96,400 
833-0142-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 2

 0.303

3875 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J. BREEN
3875 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $232,100 G1  0.303 $328,500 

$232,100 Totals  0.303 $328,500 $96,400 
833-0143-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 3

 0.303

3853 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAR PEN
RUN R. THANG
3853 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $238,700 G1  0.303 $335,100 

$238,700 Totals  0.303 $335,100 $96,400 
833-0144-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 4

 0.303

3831 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALEC R. RANDOW
3831 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,400 $203,200 G1  0.303 $299,600 

$203,200 Totals  0.303 $299,600 $96,400 
833-0145-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 05

 0.303

3809 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN BETLEJ
ALAN BETLEJ
3809 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $242,500 G1  0.303 $338,900 

$242,500 Totals  0.303 $338,900 $96,400 
833-0146-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 6

 0.303

3755 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. WIKEL
DALE L. WIKEL
3755 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $276,400 G1  0.303 $372,800 

$276,400 Totals  0.303 $372,800 $96,400 
833-0147-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 7

 0.303

3733 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUKE E. WEHRMAN
3733 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $221,200 G1  0.303 $317,600 

$221,200 Totals  0.303 $317,600 $96,400 
833-0148-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 8

 0.303

3711 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN FLEISCHMAN
CHARLES FLEISCHMAN
3711 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $226,000 G1  0.303 $322,400 

$226,000 Totals  0.303 $322,400 $96,400 
833-0149-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 9

 0.303

3643 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

TERRI A. WENGELEWSKI
HENRY WENGELEWSKI
3643 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,900 $213,800 G1  0.381 $323,700 

$213,800 Totals  0.381 $323,700 $109,900 
833-0150-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 LOT 10

 0.381

3625 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH PERINICH
LANCE PERINICH
3625 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$102,600 $253,600 G1  0.339 $356,200 

$253,600 Totals  0.339 $356,200 $102,600 
833-0151-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 1

 0.339

3905 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA WALKER
HAROLD A. WALKER
3905 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,000 $301,100 G1  0.341 $404,100 

$301,100 Totals  0.341 $404,100 $103,000 
833-0152-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 12 LOT 2

 0.341

3908 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARIA M. PADIERNOS
3908 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,700 $246,800 G1  0.328 $347,500 

$246,800 Totals  0.328 $347,500 $100,700 
833-0153-000

FRANKLIN EST ADDN NO 1 BLK 13 LOT 1

 0.328

3906 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. WEINS
3906 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,700 $249,900 G1  0.328 $350,600 

$249,900 Totals  0.328 $350,600 $100,700 
833-0154-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 1

 0.328

4146 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. PARKS
STEVEN J. PARKS
4146 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $207,600 G1  0.303 $304,000 

$207,600 Totals  0.303 $304,000 $96,400 
833-0155-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 2

 0.303

4124 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALBERT QYRA
4124 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $245,000 G1  0.303 $341,400 

$245,000 Totals  0.303 $341,400 $96,400 
833-0156-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 3

 0.303

4102 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

THERESA S. CASTRONOVO
MICHAEL P. CASTRONOVO
4102 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $233,800 G1  0.303 $330,200 

$233,800 Totals  0.303 $330,200 $96,400 
833-0157-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 4

 0.303

4048 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

JODY STACK
RICKY STACK
4048 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $269,000 G1  0.303 $365,400 

$269,000 Totals  0.303 $365,400 $96,400 
833-0158-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 5

 0.303

4026 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAITLIN Z. GRASSWICK
MARC E. GRASSWICK
4026 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,400 $267,400 G1  0.303 $363,800 

$267,400 Totals  0.303 $363,800 $96,400 
833-0159-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 6

 0.303

4004 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY J. HOPPING
MARK A. HOPPING
4004 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $223,300 G1  0.303 $319,700 

$223,300 Totals  0.303 $319,700 $96,400 
833-0160-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 7

 0.303

3950 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

HANNI E. SUHM
RYAN D. MALESEVICH
3950 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $237,200 G1  0.303 $333,600 

$237,200 Totals  0.303 $333,600 $96,400 
833-0161-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 14 LOT 8

 0.303

3928 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN L. BURNS
DANIEL B. BURNS
3928 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,200 $298,100 G1  0.325 $398,300 

$298,100 Totals  0.325 $398,300 $100,200 
833-0162-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 1

 0.325

4145 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

GHAZAL KHAN
ASIF MEHMOOD
4145 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $315,500 G1  0.301 $411,500 

$315,500 Totals  0.301 $411,500 $96,000 
833-0163-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 2

 0.301

4123 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

AREND STEVEN & MARY LIVG TRST 
4123 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $318,200 G1  0.301 $414,200 

$318,200 Totals  0.301 $414,200 $96,000 
833-0164-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 3

 0.301

4101 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MLODZIK
ROBERT J. MLODZIK
4101 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,800 $222,300 G1  0.323 $322,100 

$222,300 Totals  0.323 $322,100 $99,800 
833-0165-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 4

 0.323

4047 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY ISLER
DAVID ISLER
4047 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $237,500 G1  0.301 $333,500 

$237,500 Totals  0.301 $333,500 $96,000 
833-0166-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 5

 0.301

4025 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J. RICE
HALEIGH A. RICE
4025 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9323

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $317,800 G1  0.301 $413,800 

$317,800 Totals  0.301 $413,800 $96,000 
833-0167-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 6

 0.301

4003 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHELIA GANSEMER
ROBERT GANSEMER
4003 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $281,400 G1  0.301 $377,400 

$281,400 Totals  0.301 $377,400 $96,000 
833-0168-000

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 7

 0.301

3949 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN HUBER
MICHAEL HUBER
3949 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $274,300 G1  0.301 $370,300 

$274,300 Totals  0.301 $370,300 $96,000 
833-0169-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 8

 0.301

3927 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

GRALL KEVIN M & VICKY  L/E 
3927 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $319,900 G1  0.301 $415,900 

$319,900 Totals  0.301 $415,900 $96,000 
833-0170-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 9

 0.301

3930 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARIA A. CORCHADO
3930 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $277,000 G1  0.301 $373,000 

$277,000 Totals  0.301 $373,000 $96,000 
833-0171-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 10

 0.301

3952 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

PERANTONI ROBERT V & MARY T FA
3952 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $289,300 G1  0.301 $385,300 

$289,300 Totals  0.301 $385,300 $96,000 
833-0172-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 11

 0.301

4006 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. THOMPSON
DENNIS E. THOMPSON
4006 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $230,700 G1  0.301 $326,700 

$230,700 Totals  0.301 $326,700 $96,000 
833-0173-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 12

 0.301

4028 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

COURTNEY MINGUS
NICHOLAS PARMLEY
4028 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $292,400 G1  0.301 $388,400 

$292,400 Totals  0.301 $388,400 $96,000 
833-0174-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 13

 0.301

4050 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

BAKER GERALD & MARLEEN - 
TRUST
4050 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $243,600 G1  0.301 $339,600 

$243,600 Totals  0.301 $339,600 $96,000 
833-0175-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 14

 0.301

4104 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. ALSTON
TIMMIE ALSTON
4104 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,000 $227,200 G1  0.301 $323,200 

$227,200 Totals  0.301 $323,200 $96,000 
833-0176-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 15

 0.301

4126 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARIA G. RADOMSKI
RICHARD M. RADOMSKI
4126 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$104,000 $260,200 G1  0.347 $364,200 

$260,200 Totals  0.347 $364,200 $104,000 
833-0177-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 15 LOT 16

 0.347

4148 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY KRENTZ
MICHAEL W. KRENTZ
4148 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,000 $247,300 G1  0.393 $359,300 

$247,300 Totals  0.393 $359,300 $112,000 
833-0178-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 1

 0.393

4147 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MILOS PUPOVAC
4147 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $234,400 G1  0.303 $330,800 

$234,400 Totals  0.303 $330,800 $96,400 
833-0179-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 2

 0.303

4125 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK T. NAKATSUJI
4125 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,400 $313,000 G1  0.303 $409,400 

$313,000 Totals  0.303 $409,400 $96,400 
833-0180-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 3

 0.303

4103 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

LIEU T. NGUYEN
SAT A. LE
4103 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $313,200 G1  0.303 $409,600 

$313,200 Totals  0.303 $409,600 $96,400 
833-0181-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 4

 0.303

4049 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MANAL ZEBAK
JAMAL ELZEIBAGH
4049 W SHARON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $248,000 G1  0.303 $344,400 

$248,000 Totals  0.303 $344,400 $96,400 
833-0182-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 5

 0.303

4027 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH UNZ
RICHARD UNZ
4027 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $271,800 G1  0.303 $368,200 

$271,800 Totals  0.303 $368,200 $96,400 
833-0183-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 6

 0.303

4005 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

KIM J. SMITH
KEVIN C. SMITH
4005 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $293,900 G1  0.303 $390,300 

$293,900 Totals  0.303 $390,300 $96,400 
833-0184-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 7

 0.303

3951 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

THERESA JORDAN
CHARLES JORDAN
3951 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$96,400 $250,200 G1  0.303 $346,600 

$250,200 Totals  0.303 $346,600 $96,400 
833-0185-000

FRANKLIN ESTS ADDN NO 2 BLK 16 LOT 8

 0.303

3929 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

EMILY FARRAND
JUSTIN FARRAND
3929 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,900 $236,800 G1  0.527 $368,700 

$236,800 Totals  0.527 $368,700 $131,900 
833-0186-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 1 BLK 17 & 
INCL PT VAC

 0.527

8277 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

EVAN VAN BERG
8277 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,400 $243,500 G1  0.562 $376,900 

$243,500 Totals  0.562 $376,900 $133,400 
833-0187-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO. 2 LOT 2 BLK 17 & 
INCL PT VAC

 0.562

8303 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA M. ALSTSTADT
GARY ALTSTADT
8303 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $245,600 G1  0.562 $379,000 

$245,600 Totals  0.562 $379,000 $133,400 
833-0188-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 3 BLK 17 & 
INCL PT VAC

 0.562

8317 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSIA WAYWELL
JAMES WAYWELL
8317 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $271,500 G1  0.562 $404,900 

$271,500 Totals  0.562 $404,900 $133,400 
833-0189-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 4 BLK 17 & 
INCL PT VAC

 0.562

8331 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA R. BENN
JEFFREY J. BENN
8331 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $233,400 G1  0.562 $366,800 

$233,400 Totals  0.562 $366,800 $133,400 
833-0190-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 5 BLK 17 & 
INCL PT VAC

 0.562

8345 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

SONIA C. SPEWACHEK
JOHN E. SPEWACHEK
8345 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $235,400 G1  0.562 $368,800 

$235,400 Totals  0.562 $368,800 $133,400 
833-0191-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO. 2 LOT 6 BLK 17 & 
INCL PT VAC

 0.562

8359 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. SCHULDT
JEFFREY P. SCHULDT
8359 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $339,100 G1  0.562 $472,500 

$339,100 Totals  0.562 $472,500 $133,400 
833-0192-001

FRANKLIN ESTATES ADDN NO. 2 LOT 7 BLK 17 & 
INCL PT VAC

 0.562

8373 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. ZDROJEWSKI
THOMAS J. ZDROJEWSKI
8373 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,800 $161,000 G1  1.240 $292,800 

$161,000 Totals  1.240 $292,800 $131,800 
833-9971-000

COM AT NE COR OF SW 13 5 21 TH S 183.10 FT W 
294.94 FT N

 1.240

8335 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MEYER MICHAEL J - REV TRUST 19
8335 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,100 $222,200 G1  0.933 $349,300 

$222,200 Totals  0.933 $349,300 $127,100 
833-9973-000

S 150 FT OF E 290.40 FT OF N 40 ACS OF SW 13 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.933

8373 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHELLY F. WEIDEPHUL
RICKY R. WEIDEPHUL
8373 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,100 $447,300 G1  0.689 $565,400 

$447,300 Totals  0.689 $565,400 $118,100 
833-9986-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5461 SW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.689

4120 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANJUANA SHELBY
PHILLIP J. SHELBY
4120 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,100 $398,800 G1  0.689 $516,900 

$398,800 Totals  0.689 $516,900 $118,100 
833-9986-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5461 SW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.689

4140 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A. SCALISH
THOMAS E. SCALISH
4140 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$177,400 $1,260,400 G1  6.164 $1,437,800 

$1,260,400 Totals  6.164 $1,437,800 $177,400 
833-9986-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5461 SW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 6.164

4218 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMAD KHALEK
4218 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8441

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$266,700 $0 G1  15.810 $266,700 

$0 Totals  15.810 $266,700 $266,700 
833-9988-001

COM IN S LI 1936 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 13 5 21 TH 
N

 15.810

4034 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PACIFIC HOLDINGS  LLC
5455 S 27TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,400 $437,300 G1  0.537 $549,700 

$437,300 Totals  0.537 $549,700 $112,400 
833-9988-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6488 SW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.537

4058 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA J. CRIVELLO
4058 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,400 $378,100 G1  0.537 $490,500 

$378,100 Totals  0.537 $490,500 $112,400 
833-9988-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6488 SW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.537

4046 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTA R. LAYMAN
BRADLEY S. LAYMAN
4046 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,800 $452,000 G1  0.548 $584,800 

$452,000 Totals  0.548 $584,800 $132,800 
833-9988-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 6488, SW 13-5-21, 
PARCEL 3 AND

 0.548

4040 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE K. SKARBAN
WESLEY G. SKARBAN
4040 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,500 $0 G1  4.010 $157,500 

$0 Totals  4.010 $157,500 $157,500 
833-9989-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7243 SW 13 5 21

 4.010

4034 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PACIFIC HOLDINGS  LLC
5455 S 27TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,100 $684,900 G1  0.462 $809,000 

$684,900 Totals  0.462 $809,000 $124,100 
833-9989-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7243 SW 13-5-21, 
PARCEL 1,

 0.462

4038 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYLANI E. CASH
DANIEL CASH
4038 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,500 $287,800 G1  2.825 $434,300 

$287,800 Totals  2.825 $434,300 $146,500 
833-9991-001

W 210 FT OF E 1584 FT OF S 618.76 FT OF SW 13 5 
21 EXC

 2.825

3910 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

TYLER L. KOEHN
3910 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,400 $632,900 G1  0.969 $761,300 

$632,900 Totals  0.969 $761,300 $128,400 
833-9992-000

W 72 FT OF E 1374 FT OF S 618.75 FT OF SW 13 5 21 
EXC

 0.969

3842 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DUSICA LJUBIC
NEBOJSA LJUBIC
3842 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,400 $300,700 G1  0.942 $428,100 

$300,700 Totals  0.942 $428,100 $127,400 
833-9993-000

W 70 FT OF E 1302 FT OF S 618.75 FT OF SW 13 5 21 
EXC

 0.942

3836 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

NASEER SHAIK
3836 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$142,300 $380,700 G1  2.368 $523,000 

$380,700 Totals  2.368 $523,000 $142,300 
833-9994-000

W 176 FT OF E 1232 FT OF S 618.75 FT OF SW 13 5 
21 EXC

 2.368

3828 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JADWIGA BRICCO
DONALD BRICCO
3828 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,300 $237,800 G1  2.368 $380,100 

$237,800 Totals  2.368 $380,100 $142,300 
833-9995-000

W 176 FT OF E 1056 FT OF S 618.75 FT OF SW 13 5 
21 EXC

 2.368

3820 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANK D. ORNELAS
3820 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,400 $233,200 G1  0.859 $357,600 

$233,200 Totals  0.859 $357,600 $124,400 
833-9996-000

N 138 FT OF S 1128.87 FT OF E 315.65 FT OF SW 13 
5 21

 0.859

8531 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON KOVNESKY
8531 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,500 $155,700 G1  1.207 $287,200 

$155,700 Totals  1.207 $287,200 $131,500 
833-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1606 SW 13 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.207

8559 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

BIANCA CABRAL
JOSE TEOFILO
8559 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9329

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,700 $590,100 G1  2.850 $736,800 

$590,100 Totals  2.850 $736,800 $146,700 
833-9999-001

CSM NO. 8923, SW 1/4 SEC 13-5-21, LOT 1

 2.850

8639 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNA LOOMIS
AMMAD SYED
8639 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,700 $281,400 G1  2.520 $425,100 

$281,400 Totals  2.520 $425,100 $143,700 
833-9999-002

CSM NO. 8923, SW 1/4 SEC 13-5-21, LOT 2

 2.520

8647 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE BARTH
AMELIA JEE
8647 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$147,600 $0 G1  2.950 $147,600 

$0 Totals  2.950 $147,600 $147,600 
833-9999-003

CSM NO. 8923, SW 1/4 13-5-21, LOT 3

 2.950

3760 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA GUERRERO
MOISES GUERRERO
5237 S 20TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$143,400 $253,500 G1  2.490 $396,900 

$253,500 Totals  2.490 $396,900 $143,400 
834-0001-000

HUNTING PARK LOT 1 BLK 1

 2.490

8442 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

BORYSEWICZ RYSZARD & TERESA 
RE
8442 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,400 $292,400 G1  2.383 $434,800 

$292,400 Totals  2.383 $434,800 $142,400 
834-0002-000

HUNTING PARK LOT 2 BLK 1

 2.383

8472 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

MIGUEL A. RIVERA
BONNIE J. LEBIECKI
8472 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,400 $737,000 G1  2.383 $879,400 

$737,000 Totals  2.383 $879,400 $142,400 
834-0003-000

HUNTING PARK LOT 3 BLK 1

 2.383

8506 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN LAPP
JOHN LAPP
8506 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,800 $267,100 G1  2.755 $412,900 

$267,100 Totals  2.755 $412,900 $145,800 
834-0004-000

HUNTING PARK LOT 4 BLK 1

 2.755

8540 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW P. NUGENT
8540 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,100 $320,300 G1  3.103 $469,400 

$320,300 Totals  3.103 $469,400 $149,100 
834-0005-000

HUNTING PARK LOT 5 BLK 1

 3.103

8580 S Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULETTE M. RISLEY
DEWAYNE V. RISLEY
8580 S HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,400 $242,000 G1  1.541 $400,400 

$242,000 Totals  1.541 $400,400 $158,400 
834-0006-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7580 SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 1

 1.541

8610 S Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

RITA GRULKOWSKI
DENNIS J. GRULKOWSKI
8610 S HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $531,900 G1  0.506 $662,800 

$531,900 Totals  0.506 $662,800 $130,900 
834-0006-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7580 SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 2

 0.506

8620 S Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

AIDA L. GRULKOWSKI
THOMAS J. GRULKOWSKI
8620 S HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $260,300 G1  1.176 $391,500 

$260,300 Totals  1.176 $391,500 $131,200 
834-0007-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1488 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL A

 1.176

8640 S Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

SERWA JEAN M REVOC TRUST OF 20
8640 S HUNTING PK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,400 $393,500 G1  0.995 $522,900 

$393,500 Totals  0.995 $522,900 $129,400 
834-0007-004

CSM NO 5270 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.995

4310 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY E. LUEDTKE
GLENN K. LUEDTKE
4310 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,500 $255,400 G1  1.749 $391,900 

$255,400 Totals  1.749 $391,900 $136,500 
834-0008-000

HUNTING PARK LOT 1 BLK 2

 1.749

8445 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

CASEY L. JONES
8445 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $312,100 G1  0.943 $439,600 

$312,100 Totals  0.943 $439,600 $127,500 
834-0009-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4999 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.943

8481 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA R. HAUKE
JOHN M. HAUKE
8481 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,200 $355,900 G1  0.692 $474,100 

$355,900 Totals  0.692 $474,100 $118,200 
834-0009-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4999 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.692

8485 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. WILKINSON
HARRY J. WILKINSON
8485 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $467,900 G1  0.772 $589,000 

$467,900 Totals  0.772 $589,000 $121,100 
834-0010-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5043 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.772

8525 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY S. BROWN
GLENN W. BROWN
8525 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,900 $296,700 G1  0.485 $405,600 

$296,700 Totals  0.485 $405,600 $108,900 
834-0010-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8020 SW 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 1

 0.485

4520 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

MERCEDES HANNA
JEREMY HANNA
4520 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,400 $735,000 G1  0.475 $842,400 

$735,000 Totals  0.475 $842,400 $107,400 
834-0010-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8020 SW 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 2

 0.475

4524 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. DUERR
JOSEPH A. DUERR
4524 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,900 $417,600 G1  0.602 $532,500 

$417,600 Totals  0.602 $532,500 $114,900 
834-0011-003

CSM NO 5143 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.602

4560 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTA J. DOUGHTY
THOMAS H. DOUGHTY
4560 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $580,900 G1  0.660 $718,600 

$580,900 Totals  0.660 $718,600 $137,700 
834-0011-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7414 SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 1

 0.660

8518 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. BEBEAU
8518 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,100 $238,000 G1  0.602 $373,100 

$238,000 Totals  0.602 $373,100 $135,100 
834-0011-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7414 SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 2

 0.602

4600 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCASNY JAMES L - REV TRUST 201
4600 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,700 $228,300 G1  1.010 $358,000 

$228,300 Totals  1.010 $358,000 $129,700 
834-0012-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAY NO 5464 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.010

8480 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM S. SENFT
8480 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $312,800 G1  0.631 $428,700 

$312,800 Totals  0.631 $428,700 $115,900 
834-0012-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5464 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.631

8476 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

PAULANNE J. FERRITO
SAMUEL P. FERRITO
8476 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $265,900 G1  0.795 $387,900 

$265,900 Totals  0.795 $387,900 $122,000 
834-0013-001

CSM NO 5843 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.795

8444 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M. CHIAPUSIO
CHRISTOPHER L. FLOOD
8444 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,000 $491,300 G1  0.877 $616,300 

$491,300 Totals  0.877 $616,300 $125,000 
834-0013-002

CSM NO 5843 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.877

8460 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTS MARK R & SHERRY L - JT
8460 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,100 $286,100 G1  1.052 $416,200 

$286,100 Totals  1.052 $416,200 $130,100 
834-0014-001

CSM NO 6219 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.052

8441 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG GRIFFIN
DARREN L. GRIFFIN
8441 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,100 $349,000 G1  1.052 $479,100 

$349,000 Totals  1.052 $479,100 $130,100 
834-0014-002

CSM NO 6219 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.052

8457 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA J. PETERSON-DRABEK
JOHN W. DRABEK
8457 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $251,500 G1  1.144 $382,400 

$251,500 Totals  1.144 $382,400 $130,900 
834-0015-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8716, SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21, LOT 1

 1.144

8473 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

APRIL HEPP
RICHARD A. HEPP
8473 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,800 $552,200 G1  0.978 $681,000 

$552,200 Totals  0.978 $681,000 $128,800 
834-0015-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8716, SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21, LOT 2

 0.978

8477 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

FRITZ PETER E & ELIZABETH A - 
8477 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,300 $553,900 G1  0.803 $676,200 

$553,900 Totals  0.803 $676,200 $122,300 
834-0016-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6860 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.803

4750 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

SELENSKY ROBERT J & JODY M - R
4750 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $500,000 G1  0.686 $618,000 

$500,000 Totals  0.686 $618,000 $118,000 
834-0016-004

CSM NO 6860 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1 & THE N 5 FT OF 
PARCEL 2

 0.686

8513 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE S. MARZ
PETER R. MARZ
8513 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,600 $296,100 G1  1.105 $426,700 

$296,100 Totals  1.105 $426,700 $130,600 
834-0016-005

CSM NO 6860 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2 EXC THE N 5 FT

 1.105

4700 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. WILSON JR
4700 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$122,700 $371,400 G1  0.814 $494,100 

$371,400 Totals  0.814 $494,100 $122,700 
834-0017-001

CSM NO 5767 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.814

4840 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN RAYESKE
CARRIE RAYESKE
4840 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,100 $324,000 G1  1.059 $454,100 

$324,000 Totals  1.059 $454,100 $130,100 
834-0017-002

CSM NO 5767 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.059

4800 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMILY A. TIEFEL
PAUL M. TIEFEL III
4800 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $389,700 G1  0.812 $512,300 

$389,700 Totals  0.812 $512,300 $122,600 
834-0017-003

CSM NO 5767 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.812

4760 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

THEA R. FLASCH
TIMOTHY M. FLASCH
4760 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $224,300 G1  1.874 $362,000 

$224,300 Totals  1.874 $362,000 $137,700 
834-0018-001

C S M NO 4915 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.874

4890 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHENG THAO-CHA
TOU CHA
4890 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $331,600 G1  0.814 $454,300 

$331,600 Totals  0.814 $454,300 $122,700 
834-0018-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4915 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.814

4880 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

CASSIDY M. SCAFFIDI
SAMANTHA M. SCAFFIDI
4880 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $235,600 G1  0.460 $359,300 

$235,600 Totals  0.460 $359,300 $123,700 
834-0019-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4858 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.460

8512 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA L. KUBENY
8512 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,800 $266,000 G1  0.472 $391,800 

$266,000 Totals  0.472 $391,800 $125,800 
834-0019-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4858 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.472

8522 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN STEINKE
ROBERT A. STEINKE
8522 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,400 $223,500 G1  0.487 $351,900 

$223,500 Totals  0.487 $351,900 $128,400 
834-0019-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4858 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.487

5010 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

JON BARNETT
5010 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $188,000 G1  1.214 $319,600 

$188,000 Totals  1.214 $319,600 $131,600 
834-0019-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4858 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 1.214

4950 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEIN  MICHAEL O & JESSICA R R
4950 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9169

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,700 $481,100 G1  1.940 $643,800 

$481,100 Totals  1.940 $643,800 $162,700 
834-0020-006

CSM NO 6319 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.940

8646 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL L. DIPIRRO
CHRISTOPHER R. ANDERSON
8646 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,700 $413,200 G1  0.775 $555,900 

$413,200 Totals  0.775 $555,900 $142,700 
834-0020-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7887 SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 1

 0.775

5011 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLE M. HONZIK
DAVID J. HONZIK
5011 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $550,800 G1  0.775 $672,100 

$550,800 Totals  0.775 $672,100 $121,300 
834-0020-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7887 SE 1/4 SEC 
14-5-21 LOT 2

 0.775

4951 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAGODA MEDIC
TIHOMIR MEDIC
4951 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $311,300 G1  0.810 $433,900 

$311,300 Totals  0.810 $433,900 $122,600 
834-0021-003

CSM NO 5124 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.810

4925 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON JUTRZONKA
STEVEN JUTRZONKA
4925 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $276,400 G1  0.810 $399,000 

$276,400 Totals  0.810 $399,000 $122,600 
834-0021-004

CSM NO 5124 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.810

4905 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL HEUN
RODNEY HEUN
4905 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,800 $218,200 G1  1.134 $349,000 

$218,200 Totals  1.134 $349,000 $130,800 
834-0021-005

CSM NO 5124 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.134

4851 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRIS A. ORLINSKI
4851 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $338,600 G1  1.377 $471,700 

$338,600 Totals  1.377 $471,700 $133,100 
834-0022-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4312 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.377

4801 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOAN LAUBER
JOHN W. LAUBER
4801 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $384,500 G1  1.377 $517,600 

$384,500 Totals  1.377 $517,600 $133,100 
834-0022-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4312 SE 14 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.377

4831 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA G. HOGREWE
4831 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $326,400 G1  1.377 $459,500 

$326,400 Totals  1.377 $459,500 $133,100 
834-0023-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4318 SE 14 5 21 LOT 1

 1.377

4751 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN LAUBER
DENNIS LAUBER
4751 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $249,800 G1  1.377 $382,900 

$249,800 Totals  1.377 $382,900 $133,100 
834-0023-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4318 SE 14 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.377

4711 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA A. LAUBER
AARON J. LAUBER
4711 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $272,500 G1  0.834 $395,900 

$272,500 Totals  0.834 $395,900 $123,400 
834-0024-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4934 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.834

4615 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRI A. ALIOTO
MICHAEL A. ALIOTO
4615 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,800 $576,000 G1  0.763 $696,800 

$576,000 Totals  0.763 $696,800 $120,800 
834-0024-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4934 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.763

4605 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. WILKE
DAVID B. WILKE
4605 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1253 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,900 $422,000 G1  0.711 $540,900 

$422,000 Totals  0.711 $540,900 $118,900 
834-0024-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4934 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.711

4521 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH R. GAFFNEY
JACLYN GAFFNEY
4521 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $326,700 G1  0.614 $442,000 

$326,700 Totals  0.614 $442,000 $115,300 
834-0025-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4980 SE 14 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.614

4333 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARMAINE M. JOYCE
4333 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,100 $355,100 G1  1.274 $487,200 

$355,100 Totals  1.274 $487,200 $132,100 
834-0025-005

CSM NO 6435 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.274

4501 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK DEERING III
CASSANDRA DEERING
4501 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9167

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $503,100 G1  0.525 $615,100 

$503,100 Totals  0.525 $615,100 $112,000 
834-0025-006

CSM NO 6435 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.525

4351 W Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W JOSKO AND SUSAN N JOSK
4351 W HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,100 $328,700 G1  2.135 $468,800 

$328,700 Totals  2.135 $468,800 $140,100 
834-0026-000

HUNTING PARK LOT 7 BLK 4

 2.135

8641 S Hunting Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

SOLLAZO FAMILY REV TRUST DTD 1
8641 S HUNTING PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $402,000 G1  0.350 $506,500 

$402,000 Totals  0.350 $506,500 $104,500 
834-0027-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 57

 0.350

4630 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE THIEM
JOHN THIEM
4630 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $335,800 G1  0.347 $439,800 

$335,800 Totals  0.347 $439,800 $104,000 
834-0028-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 58

 0.347

4652 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANITA ANDERSON-HERRERA
ROBERT L. ANDERSON
4652 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$94,400 $396,200 G1  0.292 $490,600 

$396,200 Totals  0.292 $490,600 $94,400 
834-0029-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 59

 0.292

4710 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY J. MONFRE
MARK A. MONFRE
4710 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $369,200 G1  0.244 $454,200 

$369,200 Totals  0.244 $454,200 $85,000 
834-0030-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 60

 0.244

4722 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

PABINA KHADGI
4722 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $366,900 G1  0.244 $451,900 

$366,900 Totals  0.244 $451,900 $85,000 
834-0031-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 61

 0.244

4736 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY F. WITT
BRIAN G. WITT
4736 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $320,000 G1  0.244 $405,000 

$320,000 Totals  0.244 $405,000 $85,000 
834-0032-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 62

 0.244

4750 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN PERIARD
DAVID PERIARD
4750 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $369,400 G1  0.244 $454,400 

$369,400 Totals  0.244 $454,400 $85,000 
834-0033-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 63

 0.244

4802 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ABED A. SHAFIE
4802 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $370,400 G1  0.244 $455,400 

$370,400 Totals  0.244 $455,400 $85,000 
834-0034-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 64

 0.244

4820 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

RIHONG XU
LINGTAO ZENG
4820 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $372,900 G1  0.244 $457,900 

$372,900 Totals  0.244 $457,900 $85,000 
834-0035-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 65

 0.244

4838 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. GAUGER
TYRONE A. GAUGER
4838 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $368,100 G1  0.244 $453,100 

$368,100 Totals  0.244 $453,100 $85,000 
834-0036-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 66

 0.244

4856 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH L. HECK
DAVID A. HECK
4856 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $368,600 G1  0.244 $453,600 

$368,600 Totals  0.244 $453,600 $85,000 
834-0037-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 67

 0.244

4904 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

NADIA MAALI
BASHAR KHADER
4904 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $414,500 G1  0.244 $499,500 

$414,500 Totals  0.244 $499,500 $85,000 
834-0038-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 68

 0.244

4914 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMED H. SAJEETH
4914 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $341,300 G1  0.288 $435,000 

$341,300 Totals  0.288 $435,000 $93,700 
834-0039-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 69

 0.288

4924 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY L. VALENTINE
4924 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $381,700 G1  0.455 $504,500 

$381,700 Totals  0.455 $504,500 $122,800 
834-0040-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 70

 0.455

4934 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. PARKER
4934 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,100 $369,700 G1  0.451 $491,800 

$369,700 Totals  0.451 $491,800 $122,100 
834-0041-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 71

 0.451

4944 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEANNINE CAMPBELL
PATRICK CAMPBELL
4944 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $315,100 G1  0.309 $412,500 

$315,100 Totals  0.309 $412,500 $97,400 
834-0042-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 72

 0.309

4954 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. SMITH
KIM A. SMITH
4954 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,300 $392,400 G1  0.274 $483,700 

$392,400 Totals  0.274 $483,700 $91,300 
834-0043-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 73

 0.274

5010 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGETTE T. BRAND
CLEVELAND BRAND III
5010 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $350,600 G1  0.350 $455,100 

$350,600 Totals  0.350 $455,100 $104,500 
834-0044-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 74

 0.350

5030 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUNLI LIU
HONGBO ZHAO
5030 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $373,700 G1  0.350 $478,200 

$373,700 Totals  0.350 $478,200 $104,500 
834-0045-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 75

 0.350

5087 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELLANGO ARUMUGAM
5087 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $340,100 G1  0.316 $438,700 

$340,100 Totals  0.316 $438,700 $98,600 
834-0046-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 76

 0.316

5075 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHAKEEL AHMAD
RASHIDA SHAKEEL
5075 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8651

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $343,600 G1  0.331 $444,800 

$343,600 Totals  0.331 $444,800 $101,200 
834-0047-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 77

 0.331

5061 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. VOELKEL
ROBERT F. VOELKEL
5061 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $388,200 G1  0.461 $512,100 

$388,200 Totals  0.461 $512,100 $123,900 
834-0048-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 78

 0.461

5049 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARVANETES GEORGE & VASILIKI RE
5049 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,100 $332,300 G1  0.602 $467,400 

$332,300 Totals  0.602 $467,400 $135,100 
834-0049-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 79

 0.602

5037 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL DUBINSKI
TIANNA DUBINSKI
5037 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8651

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$118,800 $409,000 G1  0.432 $527,800 

$409,000 Totals  0.432 $527,800 $118,800 
834-0050-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 80

 0.432

5025 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAKESH K. SINGH
4711 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $365,800 G1  0.299 $461,500 

$365,800 Totals  0.299 $461,500 $95,700 
834-0051-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 81

 0.299

5013 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON D. DEIBERT
5013 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $315,700 G1  0.303 $412,100 

$315,700 Totals  0.303 $412,100 $96,400 
834-0052-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 82

 0.303

5001 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

COREY M. KRYSIAK
STEPHEN T. RADULOVICH
5001 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $355,500 G1  0.293 $450,100 

$355,500 Totals  0.293 $450,100 $94,600 
834-0053-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 83

 0.293

4969 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE J. HORNICK
DAVID R. HORNICK
4969 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,800 $339,600 G1  0.363 $446,400 

$339,600 Totals  0.363 $446,400 $106,800 
834-0054-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 84

 0.363

4939 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH A. BLAIR
STEVEN J. GUNN
4939 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $349,100 G1  0.275 $440,600 

$349,100 Totals  0.275 $440,600 $91,500 
834-0055-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 85

 0.275

4915 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LATOYA HENDERSON
JAMES T. HENDERSON
4915 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $356,200 G1  0.275 $447,700 

$356,200 Totals  0.275 $447,700 $91,500 
834-0056-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 86

 0.275

4901 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. WILLIAMS-KILLACKEY
BRENT E. KILLACKEY
4901 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,500 $377,200 G1  0.275 $468,700 

$377,200 Totals  0.275 $468,700 $91,500 
834-0057-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 87

 0.275

4847 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAYANTAN GIRI
4847 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $431,600 G1  0.275 $523,100 

$431,600 Totals  0.275 $523,100 $91,500 
834-0058-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 88

 0.275

4825 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLE A. HUMAN
DALE A. HUMAN JR
4825 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $519,200 G1  0.275 $610,700 

$519,200 Totals  0.275 $610,700 $91,500 
834-0059-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 89

 0.275

4805 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

THE SURESH SHENOI LIVING TRUST
4805 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $439,700 G1  0.275 $531,200 

$439,700 Totals  0.275 $531,200 $91,500 
834-0060-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 90

 0.275

4749 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

IRMA ARTEAGA
RAMON ARTEAGA
4749 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $431,600 G1  0.275 $523,100 

$431,600 Totals  0.275 $523,100 $91,500 
834-0061-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 91

 0.275

4731 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN M. SOLLAZO
NICHOLAS R. SOLLAZO
4731 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $490,800 G1  0.275 $582,300 

$490,800 Totals  0.275 $582,300 $91,500 
834-0062-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 92

 0.275

4717 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. STUCKY
JEFFREY F. WARING
4717 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $381,500 G1  0.275 $473,000 

$381,500 Totals  0.275 $473,000 $91,500 
834-0063-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 93

 0.275

4703 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEN LI
4703 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,500 $372,400 G1  0.275 $463,900 

$372,400 Totals  0.275 $463,900 $91,500 
834-0064-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 94

 0.275

4661 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA S. MARSCH
JACOB A. MARSCH
4661 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $420,600 G1  0.275 $512,100 

$420,600 Totals  0.275 $512,100 $91,500 
834-0065-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 95

 0.275

4645 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. STAMM
AARON M. STAMM
4645 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $427,200 G1  0.275 $518,700 

$427,200 Totals  0.275 $518,700 $91,500 
834-0066-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 96

 0.275

4629 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMBER M. ANDERSON
JAMES E. ANDERSON
4629 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,300 $0 G1  0.098 $4,300 

$0 Totals  0.098 $4,300 $4,300 
834-0067-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 3

 0.098

8346 S 51st St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

KWANG W. AHN
8346 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  1.210 $1,500 

$0 Totals  1.210 $1,500 $1,500 
834-0069-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 5

 1.210

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

HIGH VIEW HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 
LTD
4925 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $423,300 G1  0.258 $511,800 

$423,300 Totals  0.258 $511,800 $88,500 
834-0070-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 97

 0.258

4940 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

BERGDOLT  NICOLE M - REV TRUST
BERGDOLT MARK A - REV TRUST
4940 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $338,900 G1  0.258 $427,400 

$338,900 Totals  0.258 $427,400 $88,500 
834-0071-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 98

 0.258

4910 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALINA E. MATUSZEWSKI
MAREK MATUSZEWSKI
4910 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $406,400 G1  0.258 $494,900 

$406,400 Totals  0.258 $494,900 $88,500 
834-0072-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 99

 0.258

4850 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

MEKDES T. MANTEGBOT
DEREJE M. BEKELE
4850 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $391,100 G1  0.258 $479,600 

$391,100 Totals  0.258 $479,600 $88,500 
834-0073-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 100

 0.258

4834 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHASITY CALLENDAR
ANDRE G. CALLENDER
4834 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $393,300 G1  0.258 $481,800 

$393,300 Totals  0.258 $481,800 $88,500 
834-0074-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 101

 0.258

4818 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMITA SONI
RATTAN SONI
4818 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $374,500 G1  0.258 $463,000 

$374,500 Totals  0.258 $463,000 $88,500 
834-0075-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 102

 0.258

4804 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. PECHA
STEVEN A. PECHA
4804 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $390,600 G1  0.258 $479,100 

$390,600 Totals  0.258 $479,100 $88,500 
834-0076-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 103

 0.258

4746 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

KHALID KHAN
FARHANA HAQUE
4746 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $355,500 G1  0.258 $444,000 

$355,500 Totals  0.258 $444,000 $88,500 
834-0077-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 104

 0.258

4728 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA N. MAIER
DAVID S. MAIER
4728 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $414,700 G1  0.258 $503,200 

$414,700 Totals  0.258 $503,200 $88,500 
834-0078-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 105

 0.258

4712 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOY CHENG
JOHN CHENG
4712 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,000 $365,600 G1  0.272 $456,600 

$365,600 Totals  0.272 $456,600 $91,000 
834-0079-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 106

 0.272

4650 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARAH PETRIE
JOSEPH R. PETRIE
4650 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $413,800 G1  0.464 $538,200 

$413,800 Totals  0.464 $538,200 $124,400 
834-0080-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 107

 0.464

4634 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE CARROLL
DOUGLAS CARROLL
4634 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,700 $400,900 G1  0.800 $544,600 

$400,900 Totals  0.800 $544,600 $143,700 
834-0081-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 108

 0.800

4620 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM G. CAVROS
4620 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $382,300 G1  0.500 $513,000 

$382,300 Totals  0.500 $513,000 $130,700 
834-0082-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 109

 0.500

4606 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN CRAPITTO
DEAN CRAPITTO
4606 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $423,900 G1  0.436 $543,400 

$423,900 Totals  0.436 $543,400 $119,500 
834-0083-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 110

 0.436

4605 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

HAJSAID FADI & ALKHADA LEEN - 
4605 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,700 $406,000 G1  0.639 $542,700 

$406,000 Totals  0.639 $542,700 $136,700 
834-0084-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 111

 0.639

4619 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

KERRI NICHOLSON
4619 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,300 $369,300 G1  0.653 $506,600 

$369,300 Totals  0.653 $506,600 $137,300 
834-0085-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 112

 0.653

4633 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA R. ZIMNY
MICHAEL A. ZIMNY
4633 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$120,400 $339,300 G1  0.441 $459,700 

$339,300 Totals  0.441 $459,700 $120,400 
834-0086-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 113

 0.441

4651 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. SANDERS
ROBERT C. SANDERS
4651 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $402,900 G1  0.371 $511,100 

$402,900 Totals  0.371 $511,100 $108,200 
834-0087-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 114

 0.371

4705 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A. BLAHA
DONALD V. SMITH
4705 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $420,100 G1  0.371 $528,300 

$420,100 Totals  0.371 $528,300 $108,200 
834-0088-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 115

 0.371

4745 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILLIAN H. VILLIERS
4745 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $429,600 G1  0.371 $537,800 

$429,600 Totals  0.371 $537,800 $108,200 
834-0089-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 116

 0.371

4813 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MIMI GOLLER
MICHAEL GOLLER
4813 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $432,100 G1  0.371 $540,300 

$432,100 Totals  0.371 $540,300 $108,200 
834-0090-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 117

 0.371

4831 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. BUNDY
SIMON J. BUNDY
4831 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $482,300 G1  0.382 $592,400 

$482,300 Totals  0.382 $592,400 $110,100 
834-0091-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 118

 0.382

4849 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE A. HARRIS
STEVEN B. HARRIS
4849 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $333,200 G1  0.311 $430,900 

$333,200 Totals  0.311 $430,900 $97,700 
834-0092-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 119

 0.311

8449 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH E. SMITH
SHAUN M. KRAMER
8449 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$90,400 $390,100 G1  0.269 $480,500 

$390,100 Totals  0.269 $480,500 $90,400 
834-0093-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 120

 0.269

8435 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

YASMEEN AKHTER
NAVEED AKHTER
8435 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $274,900 G1  0.269 $365,300 

$274,900 Totals  0.269 $365,300 $90,400 
834-0094-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 121

 0.269

8423 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

ZELJKO BLAGIC
JELENA BLAGIC
8423 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8664

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $261,600 G1  0.269 $352,000 

$261,600 Totals  0.269 $352,000 $90,400 
834-0095-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 122

 0.269

8411 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. MIKOLAJCZAK
GEORGE E. MIKOLAJCZAK
8411 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $397,600 G1  0.299 $493,300 

$397,600 Totals  0.299 $493,300 $95,700 
834-0096-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 123

 0.299

4925 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

SENGSAVANH CHEUNG
HERMAN P. CHEUNG
4925 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $342,700 G1  0.299 $438,400 

$342,700 Totals  0.299 $438,400 $95,700 
834-0097-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 124

 0.299

4845 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDRIOLA MALAVECI
ELTON HOXHA
4845 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $442,600 G1  0.299 $538,300 

$442,600 Totals  0.299 $538,300 $95,700 
834-0098-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 125

 0.299

4829 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA ESTRADA
RICARDO ESTRADA
4829 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $477,200 G1  0.299 $572,900 

$477,200 Totals  0.299 $572,900 $95,700 
834-0099-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 126

 0.299

4815 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

KOHLMANN PATRICIA - REV TRUST 
4815 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1264 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $285,200 G1  0.299 $380,900 

$285,200 Totals  0.299 $380,900 $95,700 
834-0100-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 127

 0.299

4751 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

BETH M. RATAJEWSKI
RYAN M. RATAJEWSKI
4751 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $370,000 G1  0.299 $465,700 

$370,000 Totals  0.299 $465,700 $95,700 
834-0101-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 128

 0.299

4733 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SLEYSTER
DAVID SLEYSTER
4733 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $409,700 G1  0.299 $505,400 

$409,700 Totals  0.299 $505,400 $95,700 
834-0102-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 129

 0.299

4715 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALISSA SENZIG
JEFFREY SENZIG
4715 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $428,400 G1  0.329 $529,300 

$428,400 Totals  0.329 $529,300 $100,900 
834-0103-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 130

 0.329

4631 W Anita Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARIKA AKTEPE
DENIZ E. AKTEPE
4631 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $352,100 G1  0.329 $453,000 

$352,100 Totals  0.329 $453,000 $100,900 
834-0104-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 131

 0.329

4632 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN M. HERRICK
JAY S. GERARDIN
4632 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $465,800 G1  0.299 $561,500 

$465,800 Totals  0.299 $561,500 $95,700 
834-0105-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 132

 0.299

4704 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A. RUFFOLO
KATHRYN L. RUFFOLO
4704 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $376,900 G1  0.299 $472,600 

$376,900 Totals  0.299 $472,600 $95,700 
834-0106-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 133

 0.299

4728 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTY A. RUFFING
ANDREW J. RUFFING
4728 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,700 $342,700 G1  0.299 $438,400 

$342,700 Totals  0.299 $438,400 $95,700 
834-0107-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 134

 0.299

4752 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORI SALFER
MATTHEW SALFER
4752 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $326,500 G1  0.299 $422,200 

$326,500 Totals  0.299 $422,200 $95,700 
834-0108-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 135

 0.299

4814 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. JOHNSON
THOMAS G. JOHNSON
4814 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $309,900 G1  0.299 $405,600 

$309,900 Totals  0.299 $405,600 $95,700 
834-0109-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 136

 0.299

4830 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRACY L. BENZ
ROBERT F. BENZ
4830 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $348,800 G1  0.299 $444,500 

$348,800 Totals  0.299 $444,500 $95,700 
834-0110-000

HIGH VIEW ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 137

 0.299

4848 W Sharon Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARAH K. WHEELER
DARYL M. WHEELER
4848 W SHARON LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,100 $712,400 G1  1.147 $866,500 

$712,400 Totals  1.147 $866,500 $154,100 
834-0111-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 1

 1.147

4910 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLINE MANINGA
CRISPUS OMBUI
4910 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $455,500 G1  0.459 $579,000 

$455,500 Totals  0.459 $579,000 $123,500 
834-0112-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 2

 0.459

4868 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICK DUANE L & KELLY L - REV L
4868 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $443,500 G1  0.459 $567,000 

$443,500 Totals  0.459 $567,000 $123,500 
834-0113-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 3

 0.459

4844 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. PALASZ
4844 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,500 $441,900 G1  0.459 $565,400 

$441,900 Totals  0.459 $565,400 $123,500 
834-0114-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 4

 0.459

4820 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. HARRIS
STANLEY M. HARRIS
4820 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $477,800 G1  0.459 $601,300 

$477,800 Totals  0.459 $601,300 $123,500 
834-0115-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 5

 0.459

4784 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA N. SMITZ
JOHN E. SMITZ
4784 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $467,700 G1  0.459 $591,200 

$467,700 Totals  0.459 $591,200 $123,500 
834-0116-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 6

 0.459

4752 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN U. LADWIG
4752 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8168

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $500,800 G1  0.459 $624,300 

$500,800 Totals  0.459 $624,300 $123,500 
834-0117-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 7

 0.459

4728 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORALIN M. CZAJKOWSKI
HENRY V. CZAJKOWSKI
4728 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $444,000 G1  0.459 $567,500 

$444,000 Totals  0.459 $567,500 $123,500 
834-0118-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 8

 0.459

4656 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN A. BORDEN
LAURA B. LAUNSTEIN
4656 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $437,300 G1  0.459 $560,800 

$437,300 Totals  0.459 $560,800 $123,500 
834-0119-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 9

 0.459

4610 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN G. BAKER
JEFFREY L. BAKER
4610 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $393,000 G1  0.513 $524,200 

$393,000 Totals  0.513 $524,200 $131,200 
834-0120-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 10

 0.513

4576 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA L. MERTZ
DOUGLAS S. MERTZ
4576 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$138,800 $594,700 G1  0.686 $733,500 

$594,700 Totals  0.686 $733,500 $138,800 
834-0121-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 11

 0.686

4554 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY D. OSGOOD
4554 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $489,500 G1  0.455 $612,300 

$489,500 Totals  0.455 $612,300 $122,800 
834-0122-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 12

 0.455

4522 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOST TRAVELER TRUST
4522 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $453,800 G1  0.515 $585,100 

$453,800 Totals  0.515 $585,100 $131,300 
834-0123-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 13

 0.515

4480 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

ORANGE ROSE TRUST DATED 
FEBRUA
4480 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $413,400 G1  0.398 $526,300 

$413,400 Totals  0.398 $526,300 $112,900 
834-0124-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 14

 0.398

4589 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHU SAYPANYA
PHONESAVANH L. SAYPANYA
4589 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $381,500 G1  0.460 $505,200 

$381,500 Totals  0.460 $505,200 $123,700 
834-0125-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 15

 0.460

4633 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

KHULOUD ALI ET AL
4633 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $519,700 G1  0.460 $643,400 

$519,700 Totals  0.460 $643,400 $123,700 
834-0126-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 16

 0.460

4685 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUKUMAR R. KONDURU
4685 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $416,800 G1  0.460 $540,500 

$416,800 Totals  0.460 $540,500 $123,700 
834-0127-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 17

 0.460

4737 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. ROCHA
STEVEN ROCHA
4737 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$123,700 $466,800 G1  0.460 $590,500 

$466,800 Totals  0.460 $590,500 $123,700 
834-0128-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 18

 0.460

4771 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

YUHONG ZHOU
XIANGDONG MIAO
4771 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $431,300 G1  0.460 $555,000 

$431,300 Totals  0.460 $555,000 $123,700 
834-0129-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 19

 0.460

4813 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

MUBEEN RASOOL
AZHAR I. RASOOL
4813 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $350,400 G1  0.460 $474,100 

$350,400 Totals  0.460 $474,100 $123,700 
834-0130-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 20

 0.460

4835 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY STERLING
4835 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $385,700 G1  0.460 $509,400 

$385,700 Totals  0.460 $509,400 $123,700 
834-0131-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 21

 0.460

4851 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUIGGI PEREZ SOTO
JENNIFER SANTOS OJEDA
4851 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8167

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $442,300 G1  0.379 $551,900 

$442,300 Totals  0.379 $551,900 $109,600 
834-0132-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST LOT 22

 0.379

4879 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

HANH TRAN
4879 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  1.150 $1,500 

$0 Totals  1.150 $1,500 $1,500 
834-0133-000

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST OUTLOT 1

 1.150

4944 W Alesci Dr

Acres:Section: 

IMPERIAL HEIGHTS WEST 
HOMEOWNE
4851 W ALESCI DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $353,800 G1  0.514 $485,100 

$353,800 Totals  0.514 $485,100 $131,300 
834-9992-001

CSM NO 5213 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.514

8312 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA GLEASON
ROBERT GLEASON
8312 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,700 $264,200 G1  0.500 $394,900 

$264,200 Totals  0.500 $394,900 $130,700 
834-9992-002

CSM NO 5213 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.500

8324 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE T. GRIMSHAW
MARK J. GRIMSHAW
8324 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $265,100 G1  0.514 $396,400 

$265,100 Totals  0.514 $396,400 $131,300 
834-9992-003

CSM NO 5213 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.514

8336 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE HAZEN
8336 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,600 $338,100 G1  0.590 $472,700 

$338,100 Totals  0.590 $472,700 $134,600 
834-9993-001

CSM NO 5851 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.590

8346 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

KWANG W. AHN
8346 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,900 $221,900 G1  0.734 $362,800 

$221,900 Totals  0.734 $362,800 $140,900 
834-9993-003

CSM NO 6105 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.734

8358 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. WADSWORTH
8358 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $341,700 G1  0.270 $432,300 

$341,700 Totals  0.270 $432,300 $90,600 
834-9993-004

CSM NO 6105 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.270

4984 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. THORPE
JAMES R. THORPE
4984 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $368,300 G1  0.246 $454,000 

$368,300 Totals  0.246 $454,000 $85,700 
834-9993-005

CSM NO 6105 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.246

4974 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA COTTELEER
MARK J. COTTELEER
4974 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $379,800 G1  0.244 $464,800 

$379,800 Totals  0.244 $464,800 $85,000 
834-9993-006

CSM NO 6105 SE 14 5 21 PARCEL 4

 0.244

4964 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA PAZ
EDWARD PAZ
4964 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1270 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$196,000 $295,400 G1  5.000 $491,400 

$295,400 Totals  5.000 $491,400 $196,000 
834-9994-000

N 225.09 FT OF S 1649.94 FT OF W 967.62 FT OF SE 
14 5 21

 5.000

8456 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN FROMM
VICTOR FROMM
8456 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,900 $235,400 G1  2.511 $404,300 

$235,400 Totals  2.511 $404,300 $168,900 
834-9995-000

S 112.53 FT OF N 337.63 FT OF W 967.62 FT OF S 100 
ACS

 2.511

8476 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH HAMILTON
8476 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,100 $166,000 G1  1.244 $321,100 

$166,000 Totals  1.244 $321,100 $155,100 
834-9996-000

N 56.28 FT OF S 1312.31 FT OF W 967.62 FT OF SE 
14 5 21

 1.244

8486 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. VAGNONI
8486 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,100 $137,200 G1  1.244 $292,300 

$137,200 Totals  1.244 $292,300 $155,100 
834-9997-000

N 56.27 FT OF S 1256.03 FT OF W 967.62 FT OF SE 
14 5 21

 1.244

8504 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SHAY W. STATON
KAREN L. KUENHOLD
8504 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,100 $381,500 G1  1.060 $534,600 

$381,500 Totals  1.060 $534,600 $153,100 
834-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7223 SW 14 5 21

 1.060

8672 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

COURTNEY A. CHRISTIANSEN
JAMES A. DAY
8672 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  10.000 $0 $0 
835-9998-000

W 660 FT OF E 720 FT OF N 660 FT OF SW 14 5 21 
CONT 10

 10.000

8351 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE CITY OF
200 E WELLS ST #800
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  149.900 $0 

$0 Totals  149.900 $0 $0 
835-9999-000

SW 14 5 21 EXC W 660 FT OF E 720 FT OF N 660 FT 
CONT 150

 149.900

8423 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE CITY OF
200 E WELLS ST #800
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$175,000 $495,900 G1  0.714 $670,900 

$495,900 Totals  0.714 $670,900 $175,000 
836-0001-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 1

 0.714

8310 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. STOEBERL
8310 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $552,100 G1  0.714 $727,100 

$552,100 Totals  0.714 $727,100 $175,000 
836-0002-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 2

 0.714

8324 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

THA Y. KONG
CHRISTINE P. KONG
8324 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $392,600 G1  0.714 $567,600 

$392,600 Totals  0.714 $567,600 $175,000 
836-0003-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 3

 0.714

8336 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON DONALD E & JOSEPHINE-L
8336 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $453,600 G1  0.714 $628,600 

$453,600 Totals  0.714 $628,600 $175,000 
836-0004-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 4

 0.714

8348 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. MARTENS
KEVIN E. MARTENS
8348 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $542,700 G1  0.714 $717,700 

$542,700 Totals  0.714 $717,700 $175,000 
836-0005-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 5

 0.714

8378 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE TROYER
ROBERT TROYER
8378 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $566,300 G1  0.714 $741,300 

$566,300 Totals  0.714 $741,300 $175,000 
836-0006-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 6

 0.714

8404 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA WITKOWIAK
TIMOTHY WITKOWIAK
8404 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $508,600 G1  0.714 $683,600 

$508,600 Totals  0.714 $683,600 $175,000 
836-0007-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 7

 0.714

8424 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DIONNE GRAYSON
VERNNIE GRAYSON
8424 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$175,000 $417,100 G1  0.714 $592,100 

$417,100 Totals  0.714 $592,100 $175,000 
836-0008-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 8

 0.714

8448 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN L. SCHRAMM
STEVEN H. SCHRAMM
8448 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $382,200 G1  0.714 $557,200 

$382,200 Totals  0.714 $557,200 $175,000 
836-0009-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 9

 0.714

8462 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JUNGER THOMAS R & KATHERYN M 
-
8462 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,000 $341,400 G1  0.714 $516,400 

$341,400 Totals  0.714 $516,400 $175,000 
836-0010-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES LOT 10

 0.714

8480 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA LOPEZ
NATHAN HAAS
8480 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$192,000 $576,300 G1  1.108 $768,300 

$576,300 Totals  1.108 $768,300 $192,000 
836-0011-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 11

 1.108

8459 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE LOMBARDO-DIERBERGER
MICHAEL J. DIERBERGER
8459 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,800 $623,400 G1  1.013 $814,200 

$623,400 Totals  1.013 $814,200 $190,800 
836-0012-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 12

 1.013

8441 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. WASILEWSKA
DAVID H. DAHLMAN
8441 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,700 $516,400 G1  0.984 $706,100 

$516,400 Totals  0.984 $706,100 $189,700 
836-0013-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 13

 0.984

8419 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN S. CZARNECKI
8419 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$186,700 $680,400 G1  0.928 $867,100 

$680,400 Totals  0.928 $867,100 $186,700 
836-0014-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 14

 0.928

8401 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

SULIEMAN M. MOHAMMAD
8401 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$176,300 $448,200 G1  0.738 $624,500 

$448,200 Totals  0.738 $624,500 $176,300 
836-0015-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 15

 0.738

8365 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORI PRITCHARD
WILLIAM PRITCHARD
8365 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,800 $925,300 G1  0.729 $1,101,100 

$925,300 Totals  0.729 $1,101,100 $175,800 
836-0016-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 16

 0.729

8349 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHWALBACH  DANIEL J & CEIL A 
8349 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,800 $553,400 G1  0.729 $729,200 

$553,400 Totals  0.729 $729,200 $175,800 
836-0017-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 17

 0.729

8335 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL E. TEIGEIRO
JOSE D. TEIGEIRO
8335 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,800 $442,800 G1  0.729 $618,600 

$442,800 Totals  0.729 $618,600 $175,800 
836-0018-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 18

 0.729

8321 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELLIS LIVING TRUST
8321 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,800 $461,800 G1  0.729 $637,600 

$461,800 Totals  0.729 $637,600 $175,800 
836-0019-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 19

 0.729

8309 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD W. MENDRALLA
LAURA L. MENDRALLA
8309 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,900 $726,900 G1  0.675 $899,800 

$726,900 Totals  0.675 $899,800 $172,900 
836-0020-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 20

 0.675

8308 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA LEES-HALL
JAMES A. HALL
8308 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,900 $670,700 G1  0.675 $843,600 

$670,700 Totals  0.675 $843,600 $172,900 
836-0021-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 21

 0.675

8320 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA A. GROBSCHMIDT
JOHN E. GERMAN
8320 RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$172,900 $499,000 G1  0.675 $671,900 

$499,000 Totals  0.675 $671,900 $172,900 
836-0022-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 22

 0.675

8332 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA WADE
DANIEL WADE
8332 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,900 $555,700 G1  0.675 $728,600 

$555,700 Totals  0.675 $728,600 $172,900 
836-0023-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 23

 0.675

8340 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA WOODBURY
JASON WOODBURY
8340 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,600 $836,000 G1  0.669 $1,008,600 

$836,000 Totals  0.669 $1,008,600 $172,600 
836-0024-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 24

 0.669

8354 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDELBURG  SHARI A O'BRIEN - 
WENDELBURG ROBERT A & SHARI A 
8354 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,600 $583,600 G1  0.670 $756,200 

$583,600 Totals  0.670 $756,200 $172,600 
836-0025-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 25

 0.670

8400 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LIEU THI NGUYEN
8400 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $745,500 G1  0.661 $917,600 

$745,500 Totals  0.661 $917,600 $172,100 
836-0026-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 26

 0.661

8424 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN KREITER
MARIA KREITER
8424 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $611,000 G1  0.661 $783,100 

$611,000 Totals  0.661 $783,100 $172,100 
836-0027-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT27

 0.661

8446 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. HOFFMANN
8446 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $758,900 G1  0.661 $931,000 

$758,900 Totals  0.661 $931,000 $172,100 
836-0028-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 28

 0.661

8458 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

WALTENBERGER-HERNANDEZ 
TRUST 2
8458 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$172,100 $555,500 G1  0.661 $727,600 

$555,500 Totals  0.661 $727,600 $172,100 
836-0029-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 29

 0.661

8464 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. KUST
AARON M. KAPELLUSCH
8464 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $592,300 G1  0.661 $764,400 

$592,300 Totals  0.661 $764,400 $172,100 
836-0030-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 1 LOT 30

 0.661

8480 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. HOFFMANN
KIMBERLY K. HOFFMANN
8480 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8222

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $671,100 G1  0.661 $843,200 

$671,100 Totals  0.661 $843,200 $172,100 
836-0031-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 31

 0.661

8504 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE A. HINTZ
8504 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $749,000 G1  0.661 $921,100 

$749,000 Totals  0.661 $921,100 $172,100 
836-0032-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 32

 0.661

8520 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  PRIESTAF  MARK A & T
PRIESTAF LIVING TRUST
8520 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $670,500 G1  0.661 $842,600 

$670,500 Totals  0.661 $842,600 $172,100 
836-0033-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 33

 0.661

8536 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE PORUBCAN
MICHAEL PORUBCAN
8536 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $590,300 G1  0.661 $762,400 

$590,300 Totals  0.661 $762,400 $172,100 
836-0034-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 34

 0.661

8550 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL J. DOHR
8550 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $558,800 G1  0.661 $730,900 

$558,800 Totals  0.661 $730,900 $172,100 
836-0035-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 35

 0.661

8564 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNY S. CAVADEAS
STEVEN L. CAVADEAS
8564 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$175,100 $604,200 G1  0.716 $779,300 

$604,200 Totals  0.716 $779,300 $175,100 
836-0036-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 36

 0.716

8578 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE I. KORDUS
PETER J. KORDUS
8578 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,100 $627,700 G1  0.716 $802,800 

$627,700 Totals  0.716 $802,800 $175,100 
836-0037-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 37

 0.716

8606 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SHIELDS
JOSEPH SHIELDS
8606 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$181,400 $716,400 G1  0.831 $897,800 

$716,400 Totals  0.831 $897,800 $181,400 
836-0038-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 38

 0.831

8618 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN B. KLEMENT
RONALD J. KLEMENT JR
8618 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,900 $737,900 G1  0.859 $920,800 

$737,900 Totals  0.859 $920,800 $182,900 
836-0039-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 39

 0.859

8630 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD STRACK
DIANE STRACK
8630 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$192,800 $954,200 G1  1.165 $1,147,000 

$954,200 Totals  1.165 $1,147,000 $192,800 
836-0040-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 40

 1.165

8644 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

FARAJ A. JABER
8644 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,200 $576,200 G1  0.645 $747,400 

$576,200 Totals  0.645 $747,400 $171,200 
836-0041-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 41

 0.645

8658 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNNE LAROSA
PAUL LAROSA
8658 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$181,000 $718,400 G1  0.824 $899,400 

$718,400 Totals  0.824 $899,400 $181,000 
836-0042-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 42

 0.824

8645 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENEE A. TURCO
CHRISTOPHER A. TURCO
8645 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$177,200 $676,300 G1  0.755 $853,500 

$676,300 Totals  0.755 $853,500 $177,200 
836-0043-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 43

 0.755

8625 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRITT E. WALLER
MATTHEW S. WALLER
8625 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,700 $626,000 G1  0.764 $803,700 

$626,000 Totals  0.764 $803,700 $177,700 
836-0044-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 44

 0.764

8605 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE A. TAKERIAN
JACK H. TAKERIAN
8605 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,300 $541,700 G1  0.683 $715,000 

$541,700 Totals  0.683 $715,000 $173,300 
836-0045-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 45

 0.683

8569 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAMED HUSSAM
8569 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $534,800 G1  0.661 $706,900 

$534,800 Totals  0.661 $706,900 $172,100 
836-0046-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 46

 0.661

8555 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATERINA LIAPIS
LOUIE LIAPIS
8555 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $773,000 G1  0.661 $945,100 

$773,000 Totals  0.661 $945,100 $172,100 
836-0047-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 47

 0.661

8539 S River Terrace Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNDA T. PALECEK
JEFFREY L. PALECEK
8539 S RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,100 $460,600 G1  0.661 $632,700 

$460,600 Totals  0.661 $632,700 $172,100 
836-0048-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 48

 0.661

8502 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KWIATKOWSKI JT REVOC TRST DTD 
8502 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,900 $491,000 G1  0.675 $663,900 

$491,000 Totals  0.675 $663,900 $172,900 
836-0049-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 2 LOT 49

 0.675

8501 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA E. BERGNER
JOHN E. BERGNER
8501 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$185,300 $626,500 G1  0.904 $811,800 

$626,500 Totals  0.904 $811,800 $185,300 
836-0050-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 50

 0.904

8610 S Parkland Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLEE A. BARTELL
THOMAS M. BARTELL JR
8610 S PARKLAND CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,800 $625,100 G1  1.013 $815,900 

$625,100 Totals  1.013 $815,900 $190,800 
836-0051-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 51

 1.013

8628 S Parkland Ct

Acres:Section: 

CLAUSIUS FAMILY LIVING TRUST 0
8628 S PARKLAND CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,800 $650,600 G1  1.017 $841,400 

$650,600 Totals  1.017 $841,400 $190,800 
836-0052-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 52

 1.017

8646 S Parkland Ct

Acres:Section: 

MIELKE STEVEN & KALLIO-MIELKE 
8646 S PARKLAND CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,700 $609,300 G1  0.653 $781,000 

$609,300 Totals  0.653 $781,000 $171,700 
836-0053-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 53

 0.653

8643 S Parkland Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT EIFLER
8643 S PARKLAND CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,500 $532,000 G1  0.759 $709,500 

$532,000 Totals  0.759 $709,500 $177,500 
836-0054-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 3 LOT 54

 0.759

8613 S Parkland Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANNE DEARMOND
WADE DEARMOND
8613 S PARKLAND CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$174,900 $725,000 G1  0.713 $899,900 

$725,000 Totals  0.713 $899,900 $174,900 
836-0055-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 55

 0.713

8580 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH NEMKE
BRAD SERAPHINE
8580 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8262

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,400 $688,800 G1  0.795 $868,200 

$688,800 Totals  0.795 $868,200 $179,400 
836-0056-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 56

 0.795

8560 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

URMILA R. PATEL
RAJESH J. PATEL
8560 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$173,000 $675,800 G1  0.678 $848,800 

$675,800 Totals  0.678 $848,800 $173,000 
836-0057-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 57

 0.678

8540 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUNITA WADHWA
BHOLA N. WADHWA
8540 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$181,200 $628,300 G1  0.828 $809,500 

$628,300 Totals  0.828 $809,500 $181,200 
836-0058-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 58

 0.828

8515 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH SHINNERS
MICHAEL SHINNERS
8515 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,700 $540,100 G1  0.764 $717,800 

$540,100 Totals  0.764 $717,800 $177,700 
836-0059-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 59

 0.764

8529 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARIF HOSSAIN
FARAH NAZIFA NOURIN
8529 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8262

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,900 $681,000 G1  0.804 $860,900 

$681,000 Totals  0.804 $860,900 $179,900 
836-0060-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 60

 0.804

8543 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. PARKER
JOHN E. PARKER
8543 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,500 $447,900 G1  0.815 $628,400 

$447,900 Totals  0.815 $628,400 $180,500 
836-0061-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 61

 0.815

8557 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. VALDEZ
JAMES M. VALDEZ
8557 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$178,100 $602,000 G1  0.770 $780,100 

$602,000 Totals  0.770 $780,100 $178,100 
836-0062-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 62

 0.770

8571 S Parkland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAHER BRENT & JULIE - LIVING T
8571 S PARKLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$187,400 $756,100 G1  0.941 $943,500 

$756,100 Totals  0.941 $943,500 $187,400 
836-0063-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 4 LOT 63

 0.941

6706 W River Ridge Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

CAROL FRANECKI
DOUGLAS FRANECKI
6706 W RIVER RIDGE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$173,000 $527,600 G1  0.678 $700,600 

$527,600 Totals  0.678 $700,600 $173,000 
836-0064-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 5 LOT 64

 0.678

8528 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W. ABRAHAM JR
8528 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,000 $607,700 G1  0.659 $779,700 

$607,700 Totals  0.659 $779,700 $172,000 
836-0065-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 5 LOT 65

 0.659

8540 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H. CIRA
CAROL V. CIRA
8540 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,000 $518,800 G1  0.659 $690,800 

$518,800 Totals  0.659 $690,800 $172,000 
836-0066-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 5 LOT 67

 0.659

8554 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

AMAL M. AMRO
JAMAL M. AMRO
8554 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,300 $439,000 G1  0.720 $614,300 

$439,000 Totals  0.720 $614,300 $175,300 
836-0067-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 5 LOT 67

 0.720

8570 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. HAAS
JOHN P. HAAS
8570 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,000 $430,900 G1  0.787 $609,900 

$430,900 Totals  0.787 $609,900 $179,000 
836-0068-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 5 LOT 68

 0.787

6748 W River Ridge Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD BURKE
CHARYL J. BURKE
6748 W RIVER RIDGE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,400 $790,400 G1  0.794 $969,800 

$790,400 Totals  0.794 $969,800 $179,400 
836-0069-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 5 LOT 69

 0.794

6749 W River Ridge Pkwy

Acres:Section: 

IKRAM A. KHEIRIEH
ADEL H. KHEIRIEH
6749 W RIVER RIDGE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$192,600 $582,700 G1  1.153 $775,300 

$582,700 Totals  1.153 $775,300 $192,600 
836-0070-000

RIVER TERRACE ESTATES ADDN NO 5 LOT 70

 1.153

8656 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. KOCHIU
HALIL V. KOCHIU
8656 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X3  94.910 $0 

$0 Totals  94.910 $0 $0 
836-9998-001

ALL TH PT OF SE 15 5 21 LYING ELY OF CSM NO 
1309

 94.910

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,000 $336,500 G1  0.471 $493,500 

$336,500 Totals  0.471 $493,500 $157,000 
836-9999-007

CSM NO 6088 SE 15 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.471

8512 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

OLIVIA D. EL'AMIN
SALEEM EL'AMIN
8512 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,000 $169,300 G1  0.471 $326,300 

$169,300 Totals  0.471 $326,300 $157,000 
836-9999-008

CSM NO 6088 SE 5 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.471

8520 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. JESSE
JON C. WOTNOSKE
8520 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $250,600 G1  0.144 $294,500 

$250,600 Totals  0.144 $294,500 $43,900 
837-0001-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 7548

 0.144

7548 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. RICE
7548 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $254,000 G1  0.144 $297,900 

$254,000 Totals  0.144 $297,900 $43,900 
837-0002-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 7550

 0.144

7550 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. GUILIANI
7550 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $227,700 G1  0.144 $271,600 

$227,700 Totals  0.144 $271,600 $43,900 
837-0003-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 7540

 0.144

7540 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERNEST J. ALVAREZ
7540 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $221,800 G1  0.144 $265,700 

$221,800 Totals  0.144 $265,700 $43,900 
837-0004-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 7542

 0.144

7542 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALICE M. WITZ
RICHARD M. WITZ
7542 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,900 $277,100 G1  0.144 $321,000 

$277,100 Totals  0.144 $321,000 $43,900 
837-0005-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 7532

 0.144

7532 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFF MUSA
7532 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $269,700 G1  0.144 $313,600 

$269,700 Totals  0.144 $313,600 $43,900 
837-0006-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 7534

 0.144

7534 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY GIULIANI
7534 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $222,700 G1  0.144 $266,600 

$222,700 Totals  0.144 $266,600 $43,900 
837-0007-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 7524

 0.144

7524 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

FECTEAU JUDITH L - REV LIV TRU
7524 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $244,600 G1  0.144 $288,500 

$244,600 Totals  0.144 $288,500 $43,900 
837-0008-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT 7526

 0.144

7526 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SPENCER G. GORZALSKI
7526 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $213,100 G1  0.144 $257,000 

$213,100 Totals  0.144 $257,000 $43,900 
837-0009-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 7516

 0.144

7516 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE JONES
7516 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $213,800 G1  0.144 $257,700 

$213,800 Totals  0.144 $257,700 $43,900 
837-0010-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT 7518

 0.144

7518 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIE F. THARP
LISA THARP
7518 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $269,000 G1  0.144 $312,900 

$269,000 Totals  0.144 $312,900 $43,900 
837-0011-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 7508

 0.144

7508 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY J. DAY
TIMOTHY A. DAY
7508 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,900 $247,600 G1  0.144 $291,500 

$247,600 Totals  0.144 $291,500 $43,900 
837-0012-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 7510

 0.144

7510 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM C. SCHULTZ
7510 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $164,600 G1  0.144 $208,500 

$164,600 Totals  0.144 $208,500 $43,900 
837-0013-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 7444

 0.144

7444 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. BURGARINO
7444 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $164,600 G1  0.144 $208,500 

$164,600 Totals  0.144 $208,500 $43,900 
837-0014-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 7502

 0.144

7502 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. LIEBNER
7502 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2700

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $210,600 G1  0.144 $254,500 

$210,600 Totals  0.144 $254,500 $43,900 
837-0015-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 7436

 0.144

7436 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

J & G FARM  LLC
C/O BRIAN LADE
20 WATTERS CT
RIVER RIDGE, LA 70123

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $210,600 G1  0.144 $254,500 

$210,600 Totals  0.144 $254,500 $43,900 
837-0016-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT 7438

 0.144

7438 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. REBHOLZ
PO BOX 7188
MADISON  WI 53707-7188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $240,300 G1  0.144 $284,200 

$240,300 Totals  0.144 $284,200 $43,900 
837-0017-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 9 UNIT 7428

 0.144

7428 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN JANISZEWSKI
7428 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $221,200 G1  0.144 $265,100 

$221,200 Totals  0.144 $265,100 $43,900 
837-0018-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 9 UNIT 7430

 0.144

7430 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. LESLIE
7430 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,900 $211,900 G1  0.144 $255,800 

$211,900 Totals  0.144 $255,800 $43,900 
837-0019-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT 7420

 0.144

7420 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS D. WESLEY
7420 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $217,200 G1  0.144 $261,100 

$217,200 Totals  0.144 $261,100 $43,900 
837-0020-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT 7422

 0.144

7422 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. SCHARNBERG
7422 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $235,000 G1  0.144 $278,900 

$235,000 Totals  0.144 $278,900 $43,900 
837-0021-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT 7412

 0.144

7412 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETLEWSKI THOMAS & SUSAN LVG T
7412 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $235,000 G1  0.144 $278,900 

$235,000 Totals  0.144 $278,900 $43,900 
837-0022-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT 7414

 0.144

7414 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. SCHUTTE
27528 N LA VISTA DR
MUNDELEIN  IL 60060-5003

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $224,300 G1  0.144 $268,200 

$224,300 Totals  0.144 $268,200 $43,900 
837-0023-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT 7404

 0.144

7404 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA CHRISTIANSEN
7404 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $219,000 G1  0.144 $262,900 

$219,000 Totals  0.144 $262,900 $43,900 
837-0024-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT 7406

 0.144

7406 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

NOLAN DANIEL W & NORRINE E - R
7406 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $220,300 G1  0.144 $264,200 

$220,300 Totals  0.144 $264,200 $43,900 
837-0025-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT 7400

 0.144

7400 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. TAYLOR
7400 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2702

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,900 $220,300 G1  0.144 $264,200 

$220,300 Totals  0.144 $264,200 $43,900 
837-0026-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT 7401

 0.144

7401 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. BECK
7401 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $234,900 G1  0.144 $278,800 

$234,900 Totals  0.144 $278,800 $43,900 
837-0027-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT 7405

 0.144

7405 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. SZYMANSKI
7405 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $236,800 G1  0.144 $280,700 

$236,800 Totals  0.144 $280,700 $43,900 
837-0028-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT 7407

 0.144

7407 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

LILLY CAROLE REVOCABLE TRUST D
7407 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $217,200 G1  0.144 $261,100 

$217,200 Totals  0.144 $261,100 $43,900 
837-0029-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT 7413

 0.144

7413 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MILLIE NALENCZ
FLORIAN NALENCZ
7413 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $234,500 G1  0.144 $278,400 

$234,500 Totals  0.144 $278,400 $43,900 
837-0030-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT 7415

 0.144

7415 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHAETZKE  KATHRYN A 
REVOCABLE
7415 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $226,100 G1  0.144 $270,000 

$226,100 Totals  0.144 $270,000 $43,900 
837-0031-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT 7421

 0.144

7421 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY POWERS
JANINE S. POWERS
7421 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $226,800 G1  0.144 $270,700 

$226,800 Totals  0.144 $270,700 $43,900 
837-0032-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT 7423

 0.144

7423 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. WANTUCH
7423 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$43,900 $233,800 G1  0.144 $277,700 

$233,800 Totals  0.144 $277,700 $43,900 
837-0033-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 17 UNIT 7525

 0.144

7525 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

TREY A. MITCHELL
7525 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $233,800 G1  0.144 $277,700 

$233,800 Totals  0.144 $277,700 $43,900 
837-0034-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 17 UNIT 7527

 0.144

7527 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY LEMKE
JAMES LEMKE
7527 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $240,100 G1  0.144 $284,000 

$240,100 Totals  0.144 $284,000 $43,900 
837-0035-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 18 UNIT 7533

 0.144

7533 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN L. KAISER
7533 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $231,000 G1  0.144 $274,900 

$231,000 Totals  0.144 $274,900 $43,900 
837-0036-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 18 UNIT 7535

 0.144

7535 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANNETTE M. SLAWSON
JEFFREY A. SLAWSON
7535 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $221,900 G1  0.144 $265,800 

$221,900 Totals  0.144 $265,800 $43,900 
837-0037-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 19 UNIT 7541

 0.144

7541 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. ENDTER
7541 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $216,400 G1  0.144 $260,300 

$216,400 Totals  0.144 $260,300 $43,900 
837-0038-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 19 UNIT 7543

 0.144

7543 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAILY  JASON M ET AL
DAILY DEAN R  L/E 
7543 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$43,900 $239,800 G1  0.144 $283,700 

$239,800 Totals  0.144 $283,700 $43,900 
837-0039-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 20 UNIT 7549

 0.144

7549 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOAN BLIEFERNICHT
JOHN BLIEFERNICHT
7549 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$43,900 $242,700 G1  0.144 $286,600 

$242,700 Totals  0.144 $286,600 $43,900 
837-0040-000

TUCKAWAY CREEK CONDOMINIUMS SW 15 5 21 
BLDG 20 UNIT 7551

 0.144

7551 W Tuckaway Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN M. HAWLEY
7551 W TUCKAWAY CREEK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $337,500 G1  0.236 $378,600 

$337,500 Totals  0.236 $378,600 $41,100 
837-0041-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 1

 0.236

7420 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

SOBCZAK MARGARET A - REV 
TRUST
7420 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $296,500 G1  0.236 $337,600 

$296,500 Totals  0.236 $337,600 $41,100 
837-0042-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 2

 0.236

7418 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

GAIL M. STAUB
7418 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $305,900 G1  0.236 $347,000 

$305,900 Totals  0.236 $347,000 $41,100 
837-0043-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 3

 0.236

7406 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

KUKOR  KEVIN J & MAUREEN REVOC
7406 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $291,800 G1  0.236 $332,900 

$291,800 Totals  0.236 $332,900 $41,100 
837-0044-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 4

 0.236

7404 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

TANYA KASHYAP
DEEPAK SINGH
7404 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $315,500 G1  0.236 $356,600 

$315,500 Totals  0.236 $356,600 $41,100 
837-0045-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 5

 0.236

7402 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEWART REV TRUST  THE  DATED 
7402 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $302,300 G1  0.236 $343,400 

$302,300 Totals  0.236 $343,400 $41,100 
837-0046-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 6

 0.236

7401 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE A. LASKOWSKI
7401 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$41,100 $290,300 G1  0.236 $331,400 

$290,300 Totals  0.236 $331,400 $41,100 
837-0047-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 7

 0.236

7403 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

MAJKOWSKI EDMUND G & CYNTHIA 
M
7403 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $296,800 G1  0.236 $337,900 

$296,800 Totals  0.236 $337,900 $41,100 
837-0048-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 8

 0.236

7405 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE M. BONIN
JAMES R. BONIN
7405 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $274,700 G1  0.236 $315,800 

$274,700 Totals  0.236 $315,800 $41,100 
837-0049-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 9

 0.236

7419 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CORINNE A. CONATTY
7419 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $309,800 G1  0.236 $350,900 

$309,800 Totals  0.236 $350,900 $41,100 
837-0050-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
UNIT 10

 0.236

7421 W Twin Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. FRYJOFF
7421 W TWIN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2704

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $280,100 G1  0.236 $321,200 

$280,100 Totals  0.236 $321,200 $41,100 
837-0051-000

UNIT 11 BLDG 26 TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A 
CONDO COMMUNITY SW 15 5 21

 0.236

8503 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDDY PERALTA DIAZ
8503 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2710

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $268,200 G1  0.236 $309,300 

$268,200 Totals  0.236 $309,300 $41,100 
837-0052-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21

 0.236

8505 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUTH A. HAU
8505 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2710

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $268,200 G1  0.236 $309,300 

$268,200 Totals  0.236 $309,300 $41,100 
837-0053-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21

 0.236

8507 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA RAMAZINI
DANIEL ROMBCA
8507 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2710

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$41,100 $293,300 G1  0.236 $334,400 

$293,300 Totals  0.236 $334,400 $41,100 
837-0054-000

UNIT 14 BLDG 26 TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A 
CONDO COMMUNITY SW 15 5 21

 0.236

8509 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDDY PERALTA DIAZ
8509 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2710

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $242,900 G1  0.236 $284,000 

$242,900 Totals  0.236 $284,000 $41,100 
837-0055-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21

 0.236

7514 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

GAIL L. DOLENSHEK
DONALD J. MOSER
7514 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $259,300 G1  0.236 $300,400 

$259,300 Totals  0.236 $300,400 $41,100 
837-0056-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21

 0.236

7516 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. SIEJKOWSKI
WAYNE R. SIEJKOWSKI
7516 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $247,700 G1  0.236 $288,800 

$247,700 Totals  0.236 $288,800 $41,100 
837-0057-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21

 0.236

7518 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A. KENNEDY
7518 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $265,200 G1  0.236 $306,300 

$265,200 Totals  0.236 $306,300 $41,100 
837-0058-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21

 0.236

7520 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

DIANE STAMPER
7520 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $297,100 G1  0.236 $338,200 

$297,100 Totals  0.236 $338,200 $41,100 
837-0059-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7420 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

REHM JAMES R & CAREY A - REV T
7420 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $273,100 G1  0.236 $314,200 

$273,100 Totals  0.236 $314,200 $41,100 
837-0060-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7418 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. SENFT-BOSMANS
JESSIE J. BOSMANS
7418 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1290 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$41,100 $278,200 G1  0.236 $319,300 

$278,200 Totals  0.236 $319,300 $41,100 
837-0061-000

UNIT 21 BLDG 11 TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A 
CONDOMINIUM COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7416 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

FREDDY PERALTA DIAZ
7416 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $374,900 G1  0.236 $416,000 

$374,900 Totals  0.236 $416,000 $41,100 
837-0062-000

UNIT 22 BLDG 12 TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A 
CONDOMINIUM COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7404 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. CHELIUS
CARL J. CHELIUS
7404 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $388,200 G1  0.236 $429,300 

$388,200 Totals  0.236 $429,300 $41,100 
837-0063-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7402 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRIS A. SCHNEIDER
7402 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $488,300 G1  0.236 $529,400 

$488,300 Totals  0.236 $529,400 $41,100 
837-0064-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7401 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

FALBO MICHAEL J & SHEILA A 199
7401 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $454,200 G1  0.236 $495,300 

$454,200 Totals  0.236 $495,300 $41,100 
837-0065-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7403 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. TOLL
THEODORE O. SOKOLY
7403 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $469,600 G1  0.509 $633,400 

$469,600 Totals  0.509 $633,400 $163,800 
837-0066-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 1

 0.509

8309 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

ABIJEET SINGH ET AL
8309 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $444,000 G1  0.509 $607,800 

$444,000 Totals  0.509 $607,800 $163,800 
837-0067-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 2

 0.509

8325 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE A. RICHARDS
DAVID M. RICHARDS
8325 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$190,800 $551,300 G1  1.019 $742,100 

$551,300 Totals  1.019 $742,100 $190,800 
837-0068-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 3

 1.019

8351 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SANA FARHEEN
MOHAMMED S. UDDIN
8351 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $592,200 G1  0.509 $756,000 

$592,200 Totals  0.509 $756,000 $163,800 
837-0069-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 4

 0.509

8377 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

ANA KIRCHER
EDGAR E. KIRCHER
8377 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $506,700 G1  0.509 $670,500 

$506,700 Totals  0.509 $670,500 $163,800 
837-0070-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 5

 0.509

8403 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNELE L. MAJSZAK
RYAN R. MAJSZAK
8403 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,800 $453,900 G1  0.582 $621,700 

$453,900 Totals  0.582 $621,700 $167,800 
837-0071-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 6

 0.582

8421 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SAVATOVIC REVOCABLE TRUST 
DTD 
8421 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $406,200 G1  0.509 $570,000 

$406,200 Totals  0.509 $570,000 $163,800 
837-0072-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 7

 0.509

8445 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE HULITA
JEFFERY HULITA
8445 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $539,500 G1  0.509 $703,300 

$539,500 Totals  0.509 $703,300 $163,800 
837-0073-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 8

 0.509

8459 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M. HOPPE
ANDREW M. MEERKINS
8459 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $557,100 G1  0.509 $720,900 

$557,100 Totals  0.509 $720,900 $163,800 
837-0074-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 9

 0.509

8475 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMEELA SHAWAR
8475 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$163,800 $365,200 G1  0.509 $529,000 

$365,200 Totals  0.509 $529,000 $163,800 
837-0075-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST LOT 10

 0.509

8499 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

POCHTAREV ALEX G & IRENE I REV
8499 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $243,400 G1  0.236 $284,500 

$243,400 Totals  0.236 $284,500 $41,100 
837-0077-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7515 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

ROGER L. DEMARK
7515 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $250,000 G1  0.236 $291,100 

$250,000 Totals  0.236 $291,100 $41,100 
837-0078-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7517 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

MANDLMAN SANDRA A - REV TRUST
7517 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $248,300 G1  0.236 $289,400 

$248,300 Totals  0.236 $289,400 $41,100 
837-0079-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7519 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

ILSE E. CHARLESTON
7519 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $243,400 G1  0.236 $284,500 

$243,400 Totals  0.236 $284,500 $41,100 
837-0080-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7521 W Mallory Way

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. BIENIEWSKI
7521 W MALLORY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2707

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $321,300 G1  0.236 $362,400 

$321,300 Totals  0.236 $362,400 $41,100 
837-0081-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7407 W Hollyann Ln

Acres:Section: 

BROWN DENNIS G & JANET L JOINT
7407 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $303,200 G1  0.236 $344,300 

$303,200 Totals  0.236 $344,300 $41,100 
837-0082-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7409 W Hollyann Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANE PIPITO
FRANK PIPITO
7409 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$41,100 $317,300 G1  0.236 $358,400 

$317,300 Totals  0.236 $358,400 $41,100 
837-0083-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7411 W Hollyann Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELYCE D. DILWORTH
7411 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $306,100 G1  0.236 $347,200 

$306,100 Totals  0.236 $347,200 $41,100 
837-0084-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7415 W Hollyann Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. CZERWINSKI
7415 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $311,600 G1  0.236 $352,700 

$311,600 Totals  0.236 $352,700 $41,100 
837-0085-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7417 W Hollyann Ln

Acres:Section: 

HOLLYANN LANE TRUST 
AGREEMENT
ATTN CHARYL L MOONEY & STEVEN 
7417 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $306,200 G1  0.236 $347,300 

$306,200 Totals  0.236 $347,300 $41,100 
837-0086-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

7419 W Hollyann Ln

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS A. ANDERSON
ROBERT C. ANDERSON
7419 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $604,500 G1  0.236 $645,600 

$604,500 Totals  0.236 $645,600 $41,100 
837-0087-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

8526 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

IBARRA LIVING TRUST  THE 
ATTN OSCAR IBARRA
8526 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2709

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $640,300 G1  0.236 $681,400 

$640,300 Totals  0.236 $681,400 $41,100 
837-0088-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY SW 15

 0.236

8528 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATEL  DHIMANT R & SWAPNA PATE
ATTN DHIMANT R. PATEL AND SWAP
8528 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2709

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $914,400 G1  0.236 $955,500 

$914,400 Totals  0.236 $955,500 $41,100 
837-0089-000

UNIT 38 TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO 
COMMUNITY SW 15 5 21

 0.236

7402 W Hollyann Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYDIA NYCZ
SHAWN NYCZ
7402 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$41,100 $322,800 G1  0.236 $363,900 

$322,800 Totals  0.236 $363,900 $41,100 
837-0090-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.236

8513 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLEMAN ROBERT J JR - REV TRUS
8513 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $322,100 G1  0.236 $363,200 

$322,100 Totals  0.236 $363,200 $41,100 
837-0091-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.236

8515 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

MERKEL D J - TRUST
8515 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2710

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $311,000 G1  0.236 $352,100 

$311,000 Totals  0.236 $352,100 $41,100 
837-0092-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.236

8517 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E. BLAKE
LEEANNE L. BLAKE
8517 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2710

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $379,300 G1  0.236 $420,400 

$379,300 Totals  0.236 $420,400 $41,100 
837-0093-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5

 0.236

8523 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H. ROLLEFSON
2941 GREENFLOWER CT
BONITA SPRINGS  FL 34134-4387

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $365,800 G1  0.236 $406,900 

$365,800 Totals  0.236 $406,900 $41,100 
837-0094-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5

 0.236

8527 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. MORROW
8527 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2710

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $364,600 G1  0.236 $405,700 

$364,600 Totals  0.236 $405,700 $41,100 
837-0095-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21 PHASE IX

 0.236

7417 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

MOERKE DAVID C -REV TRUST DTD 
7417 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $379,000 G1  0.236 $420,100 

$379,000 Totals  0.236 $420,100 $41,100 
837-0096-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21 PAHSE IX

 0.236

7421 W Morningside Ct

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD P. WITKOWSKI
7421 W MORNINGSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2708

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$41,100 $415,000 G1  0.236 $456,100 

$415,000 Totals  0.236 $456,100 $41,100 
837-0097-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21 PAHSE IX

 0.236

8604 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

REEM F. BADWAN
MAMOON A. BADWAN
8604 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $499,000 G1  0.236 $540,100 

$499,000 Totals  0.236 $540,100 $41,100 
837-0098-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21 PHASE IX

 0.236

8608 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHONTINA EDWARDS
8608 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$41,100 $819,800 G1  0.236 $860,900 

$819,800 Totals  0.236 $860,900 $41,100 
837-0099-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21 PHASE X

 0.236

8614 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL WEISS
8614 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $618,700 G1  0.253 $673,500 

$618,700 Totals  0.253 $673,500 $54,800 
837-0100-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8618 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUNDE WAYNE A - REV TRUST DTD 
8618 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $650,900 G1  0.253 $705,700 

$650,900 Totals  0.253 $705,700 $54,800 
837-0101-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8620 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

BUNKERS MARY ANNE - REV LIV TR
8620 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $457,600 G1  0.253 $512,400 

$457,600 Totals  0.253 $512,400 $54,800 
837-0102-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8628 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. CATAROZOLI
8628 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $476,500 G1  0.253 $531,300 

$476,500 Totals  0.253 $531,300 $54,800 
837-0103-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8630 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHULTZ RAYMOND R & JEAN M - R
8630 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2711

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$54,800 $441,200 G1  0.253 $496,000 

$441,200 Totals  0.253 $496,000 $54,800 
837-0104-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8629 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM LEONARD
SCOTT LEONARD
8629 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $496,000 G1  0.253 $550,800 

$496,000 Totals  0.253 $550,800 $54,800 
837-0105-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8627 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLEMAN ANNA M - REV TRUST
8627 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $469,700 G1  0.253 $524,500 

$469,700 Totals  0.253 $524,500 $54,800 
837-0106-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8625 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. DVORNIK
WENZEL K. DVORNIK
8625 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $496,800 G1  0.253 $551,600 

$496,800 Totals  0.253 $551,600 $54,800 
837-0107-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8623 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARRIE L. MANTI
THOMAS P. MANTI
8623 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $427,300 G1  0.253 $482,100 

$427,300 Totals  0.253 $482,100 $54,800 
837-0108-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8619 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

VEENA L. BROWN
GLENFORD D. BROWN
10150 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6905

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $441,000 G1  0.253 $495,800 

$441,000 Totals  0.253 $495,800 $54,800 
837-0109-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8617 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

NABILA YAHYA
HASSAN S. AKHTAR
8617 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $429,900 G1  0.253 $484,700 

$429,900 Totals  0.253 $484,700 $54,800 
837-0110-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8615 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA R. BART
DANIEL J. BART
8615 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$54,800 $446,600 G1  0.253 $501,400 

$446,600 Totals  0.253 $501,400 $54,800 
837-0111-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8613 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. O'MALLEY
JOHN A. O'MALLEY
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $447,100 G1  0.253 $501,900 

$447,100 Totals  0.253 $501,900 $54,800 
837-0112-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8607 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

TUROW JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 
DT
8607 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,800 $445,900 G1  0.253 $500,700 

$445,900 Totals  0.253 $500,700 $54,800 
837-0113-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY TWO A CONDOMINIUM 
COMMUNITY

 0.253

8603 S Country Club Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE KRESSE
8603 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2715

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $492,200 G1  0.509 $656,000 

$492,200 Totals  0.509 $656,000 $163,800 
837-0147-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 11

 0.509

8505 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN FUGATE
JOHN FUGATE
8505 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $637,200 G1  0.509 $801,000 

$637,200 Totals  0.509 $801,000 $163,800 
837-0148-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 12

 0.509

8519 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

THE JAMES J CYGANIAK 2022 REVO
C/O JAMES CYGANIAK J. AS TRUST
8519 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,100 $509,400 G1  0.514 $673,500 

$509,400 Totals  0.514 $673,500 $164,100 
837-0149-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 13

 0.514

8531 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

BOELTER MICHAEL L & CYNTHIA L 
8531 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,100 $502,500 G1  0.514 $666,600 

$502,500 Totals  0.514 $666,600 $164,100 
837-0150-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 14

 0.514

8553 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN H. BURNIE
ROBERT H. BURNIE
8553 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$164,100 $511,100 G1  0.514 $675,200 

$511,100 Totals  0.514 $675,200 $164,100 
837-0151-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 15

 0.514

8565 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA SZALANSKI
SCOTT E. SZALANSKI
8565 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,100 $445,300 G1  0.514 $609,400 

$445,300 Totals  0.514 $609,400 $164,100 
837-0152-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 16

 0.514

8577 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY R. TRAXEL
RONALD TRAXEL JR
8577 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,100 $475,300 G1  0.514 $639,400 

$475,300 Totals  0.514 $639,400 $164,100 
837-0153-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 17

 0.514

8589 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY SENK
JOSHUA SENK
8589 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,700 $464,900 G1  0.497 $627,600 

$464,900 Totals  0.497 $627,600 $162,700 
837-0154-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 18

 0.497

8607 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE LEPOW
MICHAEL LEPOW
8607 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,600 $435,500 G1  0.469 $592,100 

$435,500 Totals  0.469 $592,100 $156,600 
837-0155-000

RIVER TERRACE WEST ADDN NO 1 LOT 19

 0.469

8635 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. MAPEL
ROBERT G. MAPEL
8635 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,900 $862,500 G1  0.621 $1,032,400 

$862,500 Totals  0.621 $1,032,400 $169,900 
837-0200-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 1

 0.621

8410 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE R. MARTINS
JAMES MARTINS
8410 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,000 $1,067,300 G1  0.732 $1,243,300 

$1,067,300 Totals  0.732 $1,243,300 $176,000 
837-0201-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 2

 0.732

8418 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRAN  LARRY L & EMILY T REVOCA
8418 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2712

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$193,700 $1,620,700 G1  0.734 $1,814,400 

$1,620,700 Totals  0.734 $1,814,400 $193,700 
837-0202-001

CSM NO 6896 SW 15 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.734

8426 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE COURY
RICHARD COURY
8426 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,900 $1,031,900 G1  0.670 $1,221,800 

$1,031,900 Totals  0.670 $1,221,800 $189,900 
837-0202-002

CSM NO 6896 SW 15 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.670

8434 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHOUGH  WOON & SEUNG H JOINT R
8434 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2712

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$193,900 $766,600 G1  0.738 $960,500 

$766,600 Totals  0.738 $960,500 $193,900 
837-0204-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 5

 0.738

8442 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE M. HAEFKE
THOMAS A. HAEFKE
8442 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$191,800 $803,900 G1  0.702 $995,700 

$803,900 Totals  0.702 $995,700 $191,800 
837-0205-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 6

 0.702

8450 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

PHOUNPRASEUTH N. VECHSATHOL
SOMCHAI VECHSATHOL
8450 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,900 $712,300 G1  0.731 $888,200 

$712,300 Totals  0.731 $888,200 $175,900 
837-0206-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 7

 0.731

8465 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

AYMAN KHATIB
TAHANI KHATIB
8465 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$188,500 $790,600 G1  0.961 $979,100 

$790,600 Totals  0.961 $979,100 $188,500 
837-0207-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 8

 0.961

8455 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. MARTIN
ANDREW R. MARTIN
8455 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,300 $790,200 G1  0.976 $979,500 

$790,200 Totals  0.976 $979,500 $189,300 
837-0208-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 9

 0.976

8439 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. MALLAK
DAVID J. MALLAK
8439 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1300 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$180,200 $915,900 G1  0.809 $1,096,100 

$915,900 Totals  0.809 $1,096,100 $180,200 
837-0209-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS LOT 10

 0.809

8405 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

ABEER N. JABER
ASSAD Y. JABER
8405 FOUNTAIN CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G1  0.748 $1,800 

$0 Totals  0.748 $1,800 $1,800 
837-0210-000

TUCKAWAY DOWNS OUTLOT 1

 0.748

8402 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

TUCKAWAY DOWNS OWNER'S 
ASSOCIA
8410 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,300 $0 G1  0.406 $68,300 

$0 Totals  0.406 $68,300 $68,300 
837-0211-000

TWIN OAKS OF TUCKAWAY A CONDO COMMUNITY 
SW 15 5 21

 0.406

8458 S Fountain Ct

Acres:Section: 

LYDIA NYCZ
SHAWN NYCZ
7402 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2713

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$195,900 $805,400 G1  1.394 $1,001,300 

$805,400 Totals  1.394 $1,001,300 $195,900 
837-0212-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 A5-5-21, LOT 1 AND AN

 1.394

8215 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CORINNE DAVIS
BRADLEY W. DAVIS
8215 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,800 $844,500 G1  0.729 $1,020,300 

$844,500 Totals  0.729 $1,020,300 $175,800 
837-0213-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 2 AND AN

 0.729

6860 W Wild Flower Ct

Acres:Section: 

NELLIE FOSTER
DEREK FOSTER
6860 W WILD FLOWER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,400 $1,098,200 G1  0.739 $1,274,600 

$1,098,200 Totals  0.739 $1,274,600 $176,400 
837-0214-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 3 AND AN

 0.739

6900 W Wild Flower Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. REWASIEWICZ
MATTHEW J. REWASIEWICZ
6900 W WILD FLOWER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,700 $902,100 G1  0.488 $1,062,800 

$902,100 Totals  0.488 $1,062,800 $160,700 
837-0215-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 4 AND AN

 0.488

6909 W Wild Flower Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE CHRISTOPHER S POLLAK AND Z
C/O TRUSTEE
6909 W WILD FLOWER CT
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$170,800 $717,600 G1  0.637 $888,400 

$717,600 Totals  0.637 $888,400 $170,800 
837-0216-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 5 AND AN

 0.637

6887 W Wild Flower Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN K. BEGLINGER
SCOTT M. BEGLINGER
6887 W WILD FLOWER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,700 $1,018,300 G1  0.654 $1,190,000 

$1,018,300 Totals  0.654 $1,190,000 $171,700 
837-0217-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 6 AND AN

 0.654

6863 W Wild Flower Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER D. SCHNEBLE
ANDREA K. SCHNEBLE
6863 W WILD FLOWER CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,800 $750,000 G1  0.581 $917,800 

$750,000 Totals  0.581 $917,800 $167,800 
837-0218-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 7 AND AN

 0.581

6815 W Wild Flower Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN B. SEFFERN
FRANK J. RUSSO
7001 30TH AVE
KENOSHA  WI 53140

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$193,000 $889,200 G1  0.723 $1,082,200 

$889,200 Totals  0.723 $1,082,200 $193,000 
837-0219-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 8 AND AN

 0.723

7280 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE DONOVAN
THOMAS DONOVAN
7280 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$178,300 $872,500 G1  0.494 $1,050,800 

$872,500 Totals  0.494 $1,050,800 $178,300 
837-0220-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 9 AND AN

 0.494

7244 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY M. HERTEL
JEFFERY S. HERTEL
7244 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,800 $1,055,000 G1  0.519 $1,235,800 

$1,055,000 Totals  0.519 $1,235,800 $180,800 
837-0221-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 10 AND AN

 0.519

7216 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

RITZOW  KATHERINE L REVOCABLE 
RITZOW GERALD R REVOCABLE 
TRUS
7216 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,800 $839,200 G1  0.518 $1,020,000 

$839,200 Totals  0.518 $1,020,000 $180,800 
837-0222-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 11 AND AN

 0.518

7188 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL S. THOMPSON
7188 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$197,700 $646,200 G1  0.800 $843,900 

$646,200 Totals  0.800 $843,900 $197,700 
837-0223-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 12 AND AN

 0.800

7156 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. BLOCHOWICZ
PETER D. BLOCHOWICZ
7156 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$192,100 $831,800 G1  0.707 $1,023,900 

$831,800 Totals  0.707 $1,023,900 $192,100 
837-0224-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 13 AND AN

 0.707

7124 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROGER C. RITZOW
7124 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,700 $824,000 G1  0.488 $984,700 

$824,000 Totals  0.488 $984,700 $160,700 
837-0225-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 14 AND AN

 0.488

7082 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN MARTINEZ
7082 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,700 $696,000 G1  0.616 $865,700 

$696,000 Totals  0.616 $865,700 $169,700 
837-0226-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 15 AND AN

 0.616

8681 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY THOMPSON
SCOTT P. THOMPSON
8681 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,000 $741,900 G1  0.494 $903,900 

$741,900 Totals  0.494 $903,900 $162,000 
837-0227-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 16 AND AN

 0.494

8649 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R. ROBINSON
8649 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$181,400 $848,300 G1  0.529 $1,029,700 

$848,300 Totals  0.529 $1,029,700 $181,400 
837-0228-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 17 AND AN

 0.529

8625 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN C. SHARRATT
8625 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,300 $893,400 G1  0.660 $1,082,700 

$893,400 Totals  0.660 $1,082,700 $189,300 
837-0229-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 18 AND AN

 0.660

8600 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. KATZMAN
WILLIAM R. KATZMAN JR
8600 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$154,400 $807,200 G1  0.459 $961,600 

$807,200 Totals  0.459 $961,600 $154,400 
837-0230-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 19 AND AN

 0.459

8622 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. CYRA
DAVID J. CYRA
8622 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,900 $747,900 G1  0.466 $903,800 

$747,900 Totals  0.466 $903,800 $155,900 
837-0231-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 20 AND AN

 0.466

8654 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

SAVAGE CORY & KELLY - LIVING T
8654 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,500 $663,600 G1  0.577 $831,100 

$663,600 Totals  0.577 $831,100 $167,500 
837-0232-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 21 AND AN

 0.577

8678 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

RAKESH ALIMINETI
7969 S MAIN ST UNIT 206
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,500 $985,500 G1  0.759 $1,163,000 

$985,500 Totals  0.759 $1,163,000 $177,500 
837-0233-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 22 AND AN

 0.759

6970 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA J. STUGELMEYER
MYRON J. STUGELMEYER
6970 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,700 $787,900 G1  1.011 $978,600 

$787,900 Totals  1.011 $978,600 $190,700 
837-0234-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 23 AND AN

 1.011

6852 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE M. BRUNELLI
BRIAN T. BRUNELLI
6852 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,600 $934,900 G1  0.743 $1,111,500 

$934,900 Totals  0.743 $1,111,500 $176,600 
837-0235-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, LOT 24 AND AN

 0.743

6828 W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRION T. WINTERS
6828 W FOX HAVEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$9,500 $0 G1  0.702 $9,500 

$0 Totals  0.702 $9,500 $9,500 
837-0236-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, OUTLOT 1

 0.702

6810 W Wild Flower Ct

Acres:Section: 

WHISPERING WOODS HOMEOWNERS 
AS
13400 BISHOPS LN STE 270
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$4,500 $0 G1  20.357 $4,500 

$0 Totals  20.357 $4,500 $4,500 
837-0237-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, OUTLOT 2

 20.357

S 68th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

WHISPERING WOODS HOMEOWNERS 
AS
13400 BISHOPS LN STE 270
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  0.519 $1,600 

$0 Totals  0.519 $1,600 $1,600 
837-0238-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, OUTLOT 3

 0.519

S Avian Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

WHISPERING WOODS HOMEOWNERS 
AS
13400 BISHOPS LN STE 270
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G1  0.259 $1,100 

$0 Totals  0.259 $1,100 $1,100 
837-0239-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, OUTLOT 4

 0.259

W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

WHISPERING WOODS HOMEOWNERS 
AS
13400 BISHOPS LN STE 270
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$500 $0 G1  0.115 $500 

$0 Totals  0.115 $500 $500 
837-0240-000

WHISPERING WOODS, W 1/2 15-5-21, OUTLOT 5

 0.115

W Fox Haven Ct

Acres:Section: 

WHISPERING WOODS HOMEOWNERS 
AS
13400 BISHOPS LN STE 270
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $251,500 G1  1.000 $389,200 

$251,500 Totals  1.000 $389,200 $137,700 
837-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4254 SW 15 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.000

8316 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HECTOR SANCHEZ
3319 S 68TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $159,800 G2  1.287 $272,700 

$159,800 Totals  1.287 $272,700 $112,900 
837-9998-014

CSM NO 6424 SW 15 5 21 PARCEL 2 INCLDG ACCESS 
EASEMENT TO

 1.287

8482 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

QUAIL HAVEN LLC  A WI LLC 
8869 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,300 $243,000 G1  0.811 $423,300 

$243,000 Totals  0.811 $423,300 $180,300 
837-9999-000

S 208.72 FT OF E 208.72 FT OF SW 15 5 21 CONT 1 
ACRE

 0.811

8669 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. ENGEVOLD
8669 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $182,200 G1  0.200 $241,400 

$182,200 Totals  0.200 $241,400 $59,200 
838-0003-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8300 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN ROZUMOWICZ
WALTER J. ROZUMOWICZ
8300 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $210,600 G1  0.200 $269,800 

$210,600 Totals  0.200 $269,800 $59,200 
838-0004-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8302 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY C. ZENDEK
HELMUT G. ZENDEK
8302 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $208,900 G1  0.200 $268,100 

$208,900 Totals  0.200 $268,100 $59,200 
838-0005-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8304 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. DE PETRO
8304 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $213,600 G1  0.200 $272,800 

$213,600 Totals  0.200 $272,800 $59,200 
838-0006-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8306 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. DOYLE
TIMOTHY J. DOYLE
8306 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $218,500 G1  0.200 $277,700 

$218,500 Totals  0.200 $277,700 $59,200 
838-0007-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8308 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA K. ROZUMOWICZ
8308 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $228,900 G1  0.200 $288,100 

$228,900 Totals  0.200 $288,100 $59,200 
838-0008-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8310 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANN SAQR
8310 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $217,600 G1  0.200 $276,800 

$217,600 Totals  0.200 $276,800 $59,200 
838-0009-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8312 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEZI E
8312 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $220,800 G1  0.200 $280,000 

$220,800 Totals  0.200 $280,000 $59,200 
838-0010-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8314 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. ADAMS
8314 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $222,100 G1  0.200 $281,300 

$222,100 Totals  0.200 $281,300 $59,200 
838-0011-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8316 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEGORARO  CANDACE A 2000 
REVOC
8316 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $173,800 G1  0.200 $233,000 

$173,800 Totals  0.200 $233,000 $59,200 
838-0012-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 1

 0.200

8318 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN R. REMMEL
ALAN H. REMMEL
8318 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $210,700 G1  0.200 $269,900 

$210,700 Totals  0.200 $269,900 $59,200 
838-0013-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8322 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE HEUTER
8322 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $210,700 G1  0.200 $269,900 

$210,700 Totals  0.200 $269,900 $59,200 
838-0014-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8324 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL J. LAUDENBACH
8324 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $215,600 G1  0.200 $274,800 

$215,600 Totals  0.200 $274,800 $59,200 
838-0015-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8326 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLVIN DAWN A - REV TRUST 2019
8326 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $221,700 G1  0.200 $280,900 

$221,700 Totals  0.200 $280,900 $59,200 
838-0016-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8328 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER WILLIAMS
BRIAN WILLIAMS
8328 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $200,300 G1  0.200 $259,500 

$200,300 Totals  0.200 $259,500 $59,200 
838-0017-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8330 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN K. GRISHABER
8330 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $210,900 G1  0.200 $270,100 

$210,900 Totals  0.200 $270,100 $59,200 
838-0018-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8332 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA A. HALVERSON
8332 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $220,300 G1  0.200 $279,500 

$220,300 Totals  0.200 $279,500 $59,200 
838-0019-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8334 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENLEE J. BRILL
8334 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $215,600 G1  0.200 $274,800 

$215,600 Totals  0.200 $274,800 $59,200 
838-0020-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 2

 0.200

8336 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN C. DALEIDEN
8336 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $215,600 G1  0.200 $274,800 

$215,600 Totals  0.200 $274,800 $59,200 
838-0021-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 3

 0.200

8340 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA KENNEY
JOHN T. KENNEY
8340 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $215,600 G1  0.200 $274,800 

$215,600 Totals  0.200 $274,800 $59,200 
838-0022-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 3

 0.200

8342 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MCCUE JAMES J & KATHLEEN - LIV
8342 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $231,800 G1  0.200 $291,000 

$231,800 Totals  0.200 $291,000 $59,200 
838-0023-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 3

 0.200

8344 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KERR JAMES N & CYNTHIA J - IRR
8344 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $215,400 G1  0.200 $274,600 

$215,400 Totals  0.200 $274,600 $59,200 
838-0024-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE I SE 
16 5 21 PIER 3

 0.200

8346 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY LUDWIG
8346 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0025-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8350 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN N. JOYCE
8350 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $172,500 G1  0.200 $231,700 

$172,500 Totals  0.200 $231,700 $59,200 
838-0026-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8352 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. TILLMANN
8352 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $172,000 G1  0.200 $231,200 

$172,000 Totals  0.200 $231,200 $59,200 
838-0027-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8354 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEROME J. TILLEY
8354 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0028-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8356 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODI J. MORIS
ATTN JODI J PAPROCKI
8356 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0029-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8358 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHINESE NANCE
8358 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $172,500 G1  0.200 $231,700 

$172,500 Totals  0.200 $231,700 $59,200 
838-0030-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8360 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA KESSENICH
THOMAS KESSENICH
8360 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $177,700 G1  0.200 $236,900 

$177,700 Totals  0.200 $236,900 $59,200 
838-0031-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8362 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. DUFFY
8362 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $172,500 G1  0.200 $231,700 

$172,500 Totals  0.200 $231,700 $59,200 
838-0032-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8364 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHEE G. CHEN
JESSE P. CHEN
8364 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0033-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8366 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. KOLLENBROICH
8366 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $183,500 G1  0.200 $242,700 

$183,500 Totals  0.200 $242,700 $59,200 
838-0034-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8368 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN STODOLA
8368 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0035-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8370 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE FUGATE
8370 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0036-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8372 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEDIEH SHAKER
C/O XS MANAGEMENT
7203 MID TOWN RD APT 305
MADISON, WI 53719-3434

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $172,500 G1  0.200 $231,700 

$172,500 Totals  0.200 $231,700 $59,200 
838-0037-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8374 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. SINGER
8374 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $172,500 G1  0.200 $231,700 

$172,500 Totals  0.200 $231,700 $59,200 
838-0038-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8376 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMRITPAL KAUR
JASWINDER SINGH
8376 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0039-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8378 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. GREDE
ROBERT GREDE
8330 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0040-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8380 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. BREILING
8380 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $172,500 G1  0.200 $231,700 

$172,500 Totals  0.200 $231,700 $59,200 
838-0041-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8382 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH BARNEY
DONNA OUELLETTE
4920 SUSSEX LN
GREENDALE  WI 53129-2023

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0042-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8384 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA J. KOVACH
8384 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0043-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8386 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN OBERBRUNNER
8386 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $174,700 G1  0.200 $233,900 

$174,700 Totals  0.200 $233,900 $59,200 
838-0044-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 4

 0.200

8388 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN K. DOWD
WILMA FONSECA
8388 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9730

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $218,900 G1  0.200 $278,100 

$218,900 Totals  0.200 $278,100 $59,200 
838-0045-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8430 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNIE RACHWAL
RANDY RACHWAL
8430 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $218,900 G1  0.200 $278,100 

$218,900 Totals  0.200 $278,100 $59,200 
838-0046-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8432 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN GRECO
8432 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $218,800 G1  0.200 $278,000 

$218,800 Totals  0.200 $278,000 $59,200 
838-0047-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8434 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DARRYL HAYES
8434 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $236,500 G1  0.200 $295,700 

$236,500 Totals  0.200 $295,700 $59,200 
838-0048-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8436 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDY W. JENKINS
THOMAS R. JENKINS
8436 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $220,500 G1  0.200 $279,700 

$220,500 Totals  0.200 $279,700 $59,200 
838-0049-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8438 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. SCHUH
8438 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $208,800 G1  0.200 $268,000 

$208,800 Totals  0.200 $268,000 $59,200 
838-0050-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8440 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

IAN L. SANDAHL
8440 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $236,000 G1  0.200 $295,200 

$236,000 Totals  0.200 $295,200 $59,200 
838-0051-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8442 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. FUSS JR
8442 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $221,600 G1  0.200 $280,800 

$221,600 Totals  0.200 $280,800 $59,200 
838-0052-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8444 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. MEYER
8444 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $218,900 G1  0.200 $278,100 

$218,900 Totals  0.200 $278,100 $59,200 
838-0053-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8446 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

HELEN S. HENDERSON
ALAN M. HENDERSON
8446 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $223,700 G1  0.200 $282,900 

$223,700 Totals  0.200 $282,900 $59,200 
838-0054-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II SE 
16 5 21 PIER 6

 0.200

8448 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY K WALZ SURVIVORS 
TRUST
8448 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $229,200 G1  0.200 $288,400 

$229,200 Totals  0.200 $288,400 $59,200 
838-0055-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7800 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANK SCHMIDT ET AL
7800 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $224,300 G1  0.200 $283,500 

$224,300 Totals  0.200 $283,500 $59,200 
838-0056-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7802 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOREEN BURNSIDE
JEFFREY A. BURNSIDE
7802 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $219,200 G1  0.200 $278,400 

$219,200 Totals  0.200 $278,400 $59,200 
838-0057-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7804 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE J. VANDRE
7804 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $219,200 G1  0.200 $278,400 

$219,200 Totals  0.200 $278,400 $59,200 
838-0058-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7806 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. RETZLAFF
7806 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $231,700 G1  0.200 $290,900 

$231,700 Totals  0.200 $290,900 $59,200 
838-0059-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7808 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA L. POKROP
7808 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $224,100 G1  0.200 $283,300 

$224,100 Totals  0.200 $283,300 $59,200 
838-0060-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7810 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAYALAKSHMI Y. DUBHASHI
YOGESH M. DUBHASHI
7810 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $219,200 G1  0.200 $278,400 

$219,200 Totals  0.200 $278,400 $59,200 
838-0061-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7812 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SNEZANA STOSIC
7812 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $228,100 G1  0.200 $287,300 

$228,100 Totals  0.200 $287,300 $59,200 
838-0062-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7814 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. SWENDROWSKI
MICHAEL E. SWENDROWSKI
7814 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $237,600 G1  0.200 $296,800 

$237,600 Totals  0.200 $296,800 $59,200 
838-0063-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7816 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

HILARY E. PETERSEN
MARC PETERSEN
7816 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $230,800 G1  0.200 $290,000 

$230,800 Totals  0.200 $290,000 $59,200 
838-0064-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III SE 
16 5 21 UNIT

 0.200

7818 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN J. PAPE
7818 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8944

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0065-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8400 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JERRY L. EPSTEIN
8400 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0066-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8402 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLEH KAVYUK
NADIYA KAVYUK
8402 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0067-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8404 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. STEELE
8404 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $202,800 G1  0.200 $262,000 

$202,800 Totals  0.200 $262,000 $59,200 
838-0068-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8406 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA J. SMALL
JORDAN D. TOM
8406 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,900 G1  0.200 $254,100 

$194,900 Totals  0.200 $254,100 $59,200 
838-0069-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8408 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLIVIA WYNE
8408 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $201,100 G1  0.200 $260,300 

$201,100 Totals  0.200 $260,300 $59,200 
838-0070-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE VI SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8410 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY W. LUND
8410 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,900 G1  0.200 $254,100 

$194,900 Totals  0.200 $254,100 $59,200 
838-0071-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8412 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA N. SULLIVAN
DARREN A. SULLIVAN
8412 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0072-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8414 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. JASPER
8414 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0073-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8416 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JILL A. ROSS
8416 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,900 G1  0.200 $254,100 

$194,900 Totals  0.200 $254,100 $59,200 
838-0074-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8418 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA GRASIC
8501 W CASCADE OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8530

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0075-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE IV SE 
16 5 21 PIER 5

 0.200

8420 S Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE J. WESTOVER
8420 S TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9288

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0076-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7776 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE M. CZAJKOWSKI
7776 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0077-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7778 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

TODD M. TRIMBOLI
7778 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0078-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7780 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALANE ZIMMERMANN
DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
7780 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0079-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7782 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. SCHELLER
C/O DEBRA L. QUIRK
7782 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $205,900 G1  0.200 $265,100 

$205,900 Totals  0.200 $265,100 $59,200 
838-0080-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7784 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHERLYNN M. DOBY
RICHARD A. DOBY
7784 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $198,500 G1  0.200 $257,700 

$198,500 Totals  0.200 $257,700 $59,200 
838-0081-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7786 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. WEBER
7786 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0082-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7788 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRENT GALLETT
7788 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $199,800 G1  0.200 $259,000 

$199,800 Totals  0.200 $259,000 $59,200 
838-0083-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7790 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. HILL
7790 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,900 G1  0.200 $254,100 

$194,900 Totals  0.200 $254,100 $59,200 
838-0084-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7792 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

WALLOCH GLORIA J - REV TRUST D
7792 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,900 G1  0.200 $254,100 

$194,900 Totals  0.200 $254,100 $59,200 
838-0085-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7794 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORA R. NILSESTUEN
7794 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0086-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7796 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DUNHAM REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
7796 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0087-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 8

 0.200

7798 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAND  GARY & SUSAN LIVING TRUS
7798 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0088-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7756 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. REID
3111 SW TALBOT RD
PORTLAND  OR 97201-1673

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,900 G1  0.200 $254,100 

$194,900 Totals  0.200 $254,100 $59,200 
838-0089-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7758 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN S. ELGIN
7758 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0090-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7760 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. TOMARO
7760 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,100 G1  0.200 $256,300 

$197,100 Totals  0.200 $256,300 $59,200 
838-0091-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7762 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELITTA G. MOONEN
7762 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,800 G1  0.200 $257,000 

$197,800 Totals  0.200 $257,000 $59,200 
838-0092-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7764 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE A. VANDEN BUSCH
7764 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $202,000 G1  0.200 $261,200 

$202,000 Totals  0.200 $261,200 $59,200 
838-0093-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7766 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSIE L. LONGHORN
NICHOLAS P. SOKOLOWSKI
7766 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $199,400 G1  0.200 $258,600 

$199,400 Totals  0.200 $258,600 $59,200 
838-0094-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7768 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DORIS ARMENTA
RAMON ARMENTA
7768 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $202,000 G1  0.200 $261,200 

$202,000 Totals  0.200 $261,200 $59,200 
838-0095-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7770 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN K. TAYLOR
7770 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $250,400 G1  0.200 $309,600 

$250,400 Totals  0.200 $309,600 $59,200 
838-0096-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7772 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. BUSALACCHI
RICHARD A. BUSALACCHI
7772 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $236,500 G1  0.200 $295,700 

$236,500 Totals  0.200 $295,700 $59,200 
838-0097-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS PHASE V SE 
16 5 21 PIER 9

 0.200

7774 W Tuckaway Shores Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH BARNEY
ALLAN BARNEY
7774 W TUCKAWAY SHORES DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8943

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0098-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT

 0.200

8311 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JODEAN M. SINDIC
8311 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0099-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT

 0.200

8313 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD H. ANDERSON
8313 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,800 G1  0.200 $223,000 

$163,800 Totals  0.200 $223,000 $59,200 
838-0100-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT

 0.200

8315 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ARLINE M. KWIATEK ET AL
8315 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0101-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT

 0.200

8317 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DORIS A. GREENBERG
RAY A. GREENBERG
8317 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0102-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT

 0.200

8319 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN R. TSCHOEKE
8319 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0103-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT

 0.200

8321 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. BREHMER
4345 S HOYT ST
LITTLETON  CO 80123-1188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0104-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT

 0.200

8323 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. KALOTA
8323 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $165,100 G1  0.200 $224,300 

$165,100 Totals  0.200 $224,300 $59,200 
838-0105-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT

 0.200

8325 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN R. LITTLE
8325 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0106-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT

 0.200

8327 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JAGMIN ELLEN M - REVOCABLE TRU
8327 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0107-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT

 0.200

8329 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J. PRUSKO
8329 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0108-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT

 0.200

8331 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL M. REHBERG
8331 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0109-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT

 0.200

8333 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

TRAWITZKE TERESA M - REV LIV T
8333 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $196,800 G1  0.200 $256,000 

$196,800 Totals  0.200 $256,000 $59,200 
838-0110-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT

 0.200

8335 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

NATALIE H. HOYER
8335 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $192,200 G1  0.200 $251,400 

$192,200 Totals  0.200 $251,400 $59,200 
838-0111-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT

 0.200

8337 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL A. FEAKES
DARREL R. FEAKES
8337 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $192,200 G1  0.200 $251,400 

$192,200 Totals  0.200 $251,400 $59,200 
838-0112-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT

 0.200

8339 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. BARBIAN
DALE N. BARBIAN
8339 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,800 G1  0.200 $257,000 

$197,800 Totals  0.200 $257,000 $59,200 
838-0113-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 4 UNIT

 0.200

8341 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. RICK
8341 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,000 G1  0.200 $253,200 

$194,000 Totals  0.200 $253,200 $59,200 
838-0114-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT

 0.200

8343 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR D. KULASZEWICZ
8343 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $208,500 G1  0.200 $267,700 

$208,500 Totals  0.200 $267,700 $59,200 
838-0115-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT

 0.200

8345 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. USCHAN
MICHAEL V. USCHAN
8345 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $192,600 G1  0.200 $251,800 

$192,600 Totals  0.200 $251,800 $59,200 
838-0116-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT

 0.200

8347 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KAROL M. KULAS
8347 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $202,200 G1  0.200 $261,400 

$202,200 Totals  0.200 $261,400 $59,200 
838-0117-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VI SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 5 UNIT

 0.200

8349 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL DIGES
MONICA SANZ
8349 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $200,800 G1  0.200 $260,000 

$200,800 Totals  0.200 $260,000 $59,200 
838-0118-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT

 0.200

8351 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RENEE LARSEN
8351 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,000 G1  0.200 $253,200 

$194,000 Totals  0.200 $253,200 $59,200 
838-0119-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT

 0.200

8353 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

WASHINSBY  DAVE REVOCABLE 
TRUS
8353 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $198,300 G1  0.200 $257,500 

$198,300 Totals  0.200 $257,500 $59,200 
838-0120-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT

 0.200

8355 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK MUELLER
8355 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,800 G1  0.200 $254,000 

$194,800 Totals  0.200 $254,000 $59,200 
838-0121-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT

 0.200

8357 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN FONS
MICHAEL FONS
8357 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $200,800 G1  0.200 $260,000 

$200,800 Totals  0.200 $260,000 $59,200 
838-0122-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT

 0.200

8359 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. BLACKWOOD
TIMOTHY N. BAST
8359 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,000 G1  0.200 $253,200 

$194,000 Totals  0.200 $253,200 $59,200 
838-0123-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT

 0.200

8361 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. ANDERSON
8361 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $165,200 G1  0.200 $224,400 

$165,200 Totals  0.200 $224,400 $59,200 
838-0124-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT

 0.200

8363 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. KARPINSKI
PATRICIA KARPINSKI
8363 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0125-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT

 0.200

8365 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE MILLER-SCHMID
EMERY A. SCHMID JR
8365 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0126-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT

 0.200

8367 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR J. FOWLER
8367 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0127-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 8 UNIT

 0.200

8369 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. WAGNER
8369 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $165,200 G1  0.200 $224,400 

$165,200 Totals  0.200 $224,400 $59,200 
838-0128-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 9 UNIT

 0.200

8401 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CLARICE M. LAZZARI
8401 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0129-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG9 UNIT

 0.200

8403 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CLARICE POTHEN
8403 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0130-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 9 UNIT

 0.200

8405 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGIANN K. GROVES
MICHAEL J. GROVES
8405 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,400 G1  0.200 $222,600 

$163,400 Totals  0.200 $222,600 $59,200 
838-0131-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 15 5 21 
BLDG 9 UNIT

 0.200

8407 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DENIS KIKANOVIC
8407 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $199,500 G1  0.200 $258,700 

$199,500 Totals  0.200 $258,700 $59,200 
838-0132-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.200

8409 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

GABRIEL T. SCHULTZ
8409 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,800 G1  0.200 $254,000 

$194,800 Totals  0.200 $254,000 $59,200 
838-0133-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.200

8411 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. LEONARD
8411 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $192,600 G1  0.200 $251,800 

$192,600 Totals  0.200 $251,800 $59,200 
838-0134-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.200

8413 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN J. LOPEZ
8413 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $195,300 G1  0.200 $254,500 

$195,300 Totals  0.200 $254,500 $59,200 
838-0135-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 10 UNIT

 0.200

8415 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA VOGE
8415 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $190,100 G1  0.200 $249,300 

$190,100 Totals  0.200 $249,300 $59,200 
838-0136-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.200

8417 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE B. LOPEZ
BRIAN R. LOPEZ
4528 MATTHEW DR
CALEDONIA  WI 53402-9554

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $191,800 G1  0.200 $251,000 

$191,800 Totals  0.200 $251,000 $59,200 
838-0137-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.200

8419 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHAEL A. KOZIOL
8419 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,500 G1  0.200 $253,700 

$194,500 Totals  0.200 $253,700 $59,200 
838-0138-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.200

8421 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE BROWN
JEREMY BROWN
8421 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,000 G1  0.200 $253,200 

$194,000 Totals  0.200 $253,200 $59,200 
838-0139-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 11 UNIT

 0.200

8423 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH E. SIMON
GERALD F. SIMON
8423 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $194,500 G1  0.200 $253,700 

$194,500 Totals  0.200 $253,700 $59,200 
838-0140-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT

 0.200

8425 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP C. BEK
8425 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $201,800 G1  0.200 $261,000 

$201,800 Totals  0.200 $261,000 $59,200 
838-0141-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 12 UNIT

 0.200

8427 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIYU WANG
ALEXANDER TU
8427 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $191,800 G1  0.200 $251,000 

$191,800 Totals  0.200 $251,000 $59,200 
838-0142-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT

 0.200

8429 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

TILLMAN WILLIAM & JANICE - TRU
8429 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1325 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $201,300 G1  0.200 $260,500 

$201,300 Totals  0.200 $260,500 $59,200 
838-0143-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT

 0.200

8431 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY RAKOWSKI
COREY RAKOWSKI
8431 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $206,200 G1  0.200 $265,400 

$206,200 Totals  0.200 $265,400 $59,200 
838-0144-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 13 UNIT

 0.200

8433 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE GRZESK
8433 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $198,500 G1  0.200 $257,700 

$198,500 Totals  0.200 $257,700 $59,200 
838-0145-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 13

 0.200

8435 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DAKOTA L. PESOLD
DIETER KLAUS
8435 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0146-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.200

8453 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

LUANNE CHIRAFISI
DOUGLAS A. CHIRAFISI
8453 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $165,800 G1  0.200 $225,000 

$165,800 Totals  0.200 $225,000 $59,200 
838-0147-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.200

8455 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE GABRICH
BRIAN ZIMDARS
8455 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0148-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.200

8457 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES F. KRIEDERMAN
8457 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $165,200 G1  0.200 $224,400 

$165,200 Totals  0.200 $224,400 $59,200 
838-0149-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 14 UNIT

 0.200

8459 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. WISNIEWSKI
8459 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $162,900 G1  0.200 $222,100 

$162,900 Totals  0.200 $222,100 $59,200 
838-0150-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.200

8445 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANK DARRELL PAUL - REV LIV T
8445 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0151-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.200

8447 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

TIM JORGENSEN
8447 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $163,600 G1  0.200 $222,800 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $222,800 $59,200 
838-0152-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.200

8449 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN PRAH
PRAH KAREN 1995 REVOCABLE 
TRUS
8449 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $165,200 G1  0.200 $224,400 

$165,200 Totals  0.200 $224,400 $59,200 
838-0153-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 15 UNIT

 0.200

8451 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L. BENES
MICHAEL J. BENES
8451 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $197,000 G1  0.200 $256,200 

$197,000 Totals  0.200 $256,200 $59,200 
838-0154-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT

 0.200

8437 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SCHMITT ET AL
8437 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $192,600 G1  0.200 $251,800 

$192,600 Totals  0.200 $251,800 $59,200 
838-0155-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 16

 0.200

8439 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ARCADIA I. MELSTER
ADAM C. MELSTER
8439 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$59,200 $192,600 G1  0.200 $251,800 

$192,600 Totals  0.200 $251,800 $59,200 
838-0156-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT

 0.200

8441 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. CARMODY
8441 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$59,200 $196,000 G1  0.200 $255,200 

$196,000 Totals  0.200 $255,200 $59,200 
838-0157-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO PHASE VIII SE 16 5 21 
BLDG 16 UNIT

 0.200

8443 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN A. GARIEPY
8443 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8923

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $278,300 G1  0.416 $394,300 

$278,300 Totals  0.416 $394,300 $116,000 
838-0158-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 1

 0.416

7659 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN M. PAREY
TIMOTHY L. PAREY
7659 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $301,500 G1  0.267 $391,600 

$301,500 Totals  0.267 $391,600 $90,100 
838-0159-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 2

 0.267

7677 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

NGAN T. LE
TAM T. DINH
7677 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $345,300 G1  0.267 $435,400 

$345,300 Totals  0.267 $435,400 $90,100 
838-0160-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 3

 0.267

7711 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA PIORKOWSKI ET AL
7711 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $281,800 G1  0.267 $371,900 

$281,800 Totals  0.267 $371,900 $90,100 
838-0161-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 4

 0.267

7733 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE L. JOHNSON
DELTON L. JOHNSON
7733 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $375,100 G1  0.310 $472,700 

$375,100 Totals  0.310 $472,700 $97,600 
838-0162-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 5

 0.310

7755 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW WITTENBERG
7755 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $338,100 G1  0.372 $446,500 

$338,100 Totals  0.372 $446,500 $108,400 
838-0163-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 6

 0.372

8501 S Old Orchard Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE DEKEYSER
WILLIAM DEKEYSER
8501 S OLD ORCHARD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,000 $315,100 G1  0.387 $426,100 

$315,100 Totals  0.387 $426,100 $111,000 
838-0164-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 7

 0.387

7851 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

TODD A. AGGER
7851 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $413,500 G1  0.267 $503,600 

$413,500 Totals  0.267 $503,600 $90,100 
838-0165-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 8

 0.267

7883 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. LARSEN
7883 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $470,100 G1  0.267 $560,200 

$470,100 Totals  0.267 $560,200 $90,100 
838-0166-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 9

 0.267

7917 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOMITILLE M. VAUTRIN
PIERRE A. BATAILLE
7917 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $314,600 G1  0.267 $404,700 

$314,600 Totals  0.267 $404,700 $90,100 
838-0167-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 10

 0.267

7953 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICARAE A. RIVERA
7953 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $290,100 G1  0.267 $380,200 

$290,100 Totals  0.267 $380,200 $90,100 
838-0168-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 11

 0.267

7969 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE G. BENNETTS
KENNETH M. ROANHAUS
7969 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $328,200 G1  0.270 $418,800 

$328,200 Totals  0.270 $418,800 $90,600 
838-0169-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 12

 0.270

7995 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALISON A. NEWCOMB
WILLIAM A. NEWCOMB
7995 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $306,500 G1  0.285 $399,700 

$306,500 Totals  0.285 $399,700 $93,200 
838-0170-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 13

 0.285

7994 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOORE LIVING TRUST
7994 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,200 $332,800 G1  0.285 $426,000 

$332,800 Totals  0.285 $426,000 $93,200 
838-0171-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 14

 0.285

7966 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. SCHLUETER ET AL
7966 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $409,000 G1  0.285 $502,200 

$409,000 Totals  0.285 $502,200 $93,200 
838-0172-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 15

 0.285

7948 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN ROSENBERGER
RANDOLPH P. ROSENBERGER
7948 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $385,500 G1  0.285 $478,700 

$385,500 Totals  0.285 $478,700 $93,200 
838-0173-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 16

 0.285

7912 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. TUCKNOTT
WILLIAM M. TUCKNOTT
7912 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $270,000 G1  0.285 $363,200 

$270,000 Totals  0.285 $363,200 $93,200 
838-0174-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 17

 0.285

7876 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN V. WIANECKI
7876 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $310,000 G1  0.412 $425,300 

$310,000 Totals  0.412 $425,300 $115,300 
838-0175-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 18

 0.412

7844 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JISSELLA M. SERRANO
7844 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $305,000 G1  0.325 $405,200 

$305,000 Totals  0.325 $405,200 $100,200 
838-0176-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 19

 0.325

7810 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY MEDRANO
DALE S. MEDRANO
7810 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $426,800 G1  0.267 $516,900 

$426,800 Totals  0.267 $516,900 $90,100 
838-0177-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 20

 0.267

7778 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

MURAD H. OUDEH
7778 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$90,100 $274,100 G1  0.267 $364,200 

$274,100 Totals  0.267 $364,200 $90,100 
838-0178-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD - SE 1/4 16-5-21 LOT 21

 0.267

7742 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

TATJANA VIDOVIC
MIROSLAV VIDOVIC
7742 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $285,300 G1  0.301 $381,300 

$285,300 Totals  0.301 $381,300 $96,000 
838-0179-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 22

 0.301

7720 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. CAPEHART
TREVOR N. CAPEHART
7720 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $479,600 G1  0.304 $576,100 

$479,600 Totals  0.304 $576,100 $96,500 
838-0180-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 23

 0.304

7686 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. LIMA
MICHAEL A. LIMA
7686 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $497,300 G1  0.349 $601,700 

$497,300 Totals  0.349 $601,700 $104,400 
838-0181-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 24

 0.349

7662 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

CCC FRANKLIN  LLC
7662 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,200 $299,200 G1  0.440 $419,400 

$299,200 Totals  0.440 $419,400 $120,200 
838-0182-000

OLD ORCHARD SUBD LOT 25

 0.440

7640 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ABIGAIL MCGUIRE
JEFFREY MCGUIRE
7640 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,300 $0 G1  0.570 $1,300 

$0 Totals  0.570 $1,300 $1,300 
838-0184-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS ADDN NO 2 
OUTLOT 1

 0.570

S Tuckaway Shores Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO
C/O PROSPECT MANAGEMENT
224 N 76TH ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213-3532

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,000 $0 G1  0.344 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.344 $1,000 $1,000 
838-0186-000

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDOMINIUMS ADDN NO 3 
OUTLOT 2

 0.344

S Tuckaway Shores Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

TUCKAWAY SHORES CONDO
C/O PROSPECT MANAGEMENT
224 N 76TH ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213-3532

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$89,400 $406,400 G1  0.263 $495,800 

$406,400 Totals  0.263 $495,800 $89,400 
838-0187-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 26

 0.263

8010 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY ORTIZ
RICARDO ORTIZ
8010 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $327,100 G1  0.263 $416,500 

$327,100 Totals  0.263 $416,500 $89,400 
838-0188-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 27

 0.263

8022 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHANA A. BANNISTER
8022 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $404,300 G1  0.295 $499,300 

$404,300 Totals  0.295 $499,300 $95,000 
838-0189-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 28

 0.295

8036 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

HSIU J. YANG
8036 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $405,700 G1  0.455 $528,500 

$405,700 Totals  0.455 $528,500 $122,800 
838-0190-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 29

 0.455

8050 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL S. MACKENSEN
NORMAN R. MACKENSEN
8050 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,400 $335,300 G1  0.861 $481,700 

$335,300 Totals  0.861 $481,700 $146,400 
838-0191-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 30

 0.861

8515 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

DARCY K. MARX
JEFFREY J. MARX
8515 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $351,800 G1  0.683 $490,500 

$351,800 Totals  0.683 $490,500 $138,700 
838-0192-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 31

 0.683

8523 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN R. WINZE
JOHN F. WINZE
8523 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,300 $410,700 G1  0.651 $548,000 

$410,700 Totals  0.651 $548,000 $137,300 
838-0193-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 32

 0.651

8535 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KARYN J. SCHLACHTER
CHRISTOPHER K. SCHLACHTER
8535 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$142,500 $399,500 G1  0.771 $542,000 

$399,500 Totals  0.771 $542,000 $142,500 
838-0194-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 33

 0.771

8549 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLEY A. STICKEL
MATTHEW J. STICKEL
8549 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $304,300 G1  0.253 $391,900 

$304,300 Totals  0.253 $391,900 $87,600 
838-0195-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 34

 0.253

8561 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. WELLS
LAURA R. BUDZINSKI
8561 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $327,200 G1  0.280 $419,500 

$327,200 Totals  0.280 $419,500 $92,300 
838-0196-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 35

 0.280

8575 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA J. WALKER
JOHN M. WALKER
8575 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $297,500 G1  0.241 $381,500 

$297,500 Totals  0.241 $381,500 $84,000 
838-0197-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 36

 0.241

8605 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. ZIELINSKI
MICHAEL R. ZIELINSKI
8605 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $370,000 G1  0.261 $459,000 

$370,000 Totals  0.261 $459,000 $89,000 
838-0198-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 37

 0.261

8621 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA MOSLEY
STEVEN MOSLEY
8621 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $306,900 G1  0.310 $404,500 

$306,900 Totals  0.310 $404,500 $97,600 
838-0199-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 38

 0.310

8645 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN GARDNER
8645 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $322,200 G1  0.299 $417,900 

$322,200 Totals  0.299 $417,900 $95,700 
838-0200-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 39

 0.299

8644 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

RIMBALBEN S. DESAI
SUJALKUMAR J. DESAI
8644 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$81,900 $267,600 G1  0.235 $349,500 

$267,600 Totals  0.235 $349,500 $81,900 
838-0201-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 40

 0.235

8630 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA L. RASBERRY
MICHAEL S. RASBERRY
8630 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $305,600 G1  0.290 $399,700 

$305,600 Totals  0.290 $399,700 $94,100 
838-0202-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 41

 0.290

8622 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

OLSON 2001 REVOC TRUST
OLSON MARK J & MICHELLE T - RE
8622 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $309,800 G1  0.399 $422,900 

$309,800 Totals  0.399 $422,900 $113,100 
838-0203-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 42

 0.399

8610 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE SIMMONS
MATTHEW SIMMONS
8610 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $340,800 G1  0.391 $452,500 

$340,800 Totals  0.391 $452,500 $111,700 
838-0204-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 43

 0.391

8609 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. COY
DOUGLAS G. COY
8609 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $281,700 G1  0.382 $391,800 

$281,700 Totals  0.382 $391,800 $110,100 
838-0205-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 44

 0.382

8619 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SILVIA N. RAMOS
8619 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9640

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $297,000 G1  0.265 $386,700 

$297,000 Totals  0.265 $386,700 $89,700 
838-0206-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 45

 0.265

8629 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. GRICAR
8629 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $313,600 G1  0.321 $413,100 

$313,600 Totals  0.321 $413,100 $99,500 
838-0207-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 46

 0.321

8643 S Lakewood Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLA M. DEACON
SANTANA R. DEACON
8643 S LAKEWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $334,500 G1  0.234 $416,000 

$334,500 Totals  0.234 $416,000 $81,500 
838-0208-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 47

 0.234

8201 W Lakewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENIFER L. MIKULECKY
JARROD J. MIKULECKY
8201 W LAKEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $273,900 G1  0.234 $355,400 

$273,900 Totals  0.234 $355,400 $81,500 
838-0209-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 48

 0.234

8149 W Lakewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KORPAL  JEFFREY J & ANN SWIECI
8149 W LAKEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9660

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $301,400 G1  0.276 $393,100 

$301,400 Totals  0.276 $393,100 $91,700 
838-0210-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 49

 0.276

8135 W Lakewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER D. DAVIS
NICHOLAS D. DAVIS
8135 W LAKEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $331,700 G1  0.262 $420,900 

$331,700 Totals  0.262 $420,900 $89,200 
838-0211-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 50

 0.262

8123 W Lakewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L. MORRISSEY
CHRISTOPHER M. MORRISSEY
8123 W LAKEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $289,000 G1  0.276 $380,700 

$289,000 Totals  0.276 $380,700 $91,700 
838-0212-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 51

 0.276

8111 W Lakewood Ln

Acres:Section: 

RENEE M. ROTH
THOMAS A. ROTH
8111 W LAKEWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $244,700 G1  0.234 $326,200 

$244,700 Totals  0.234 $326,200 $81,500 
838-0213-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 52

 0.234

8150 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KLOTH HAROLD E - LIV TRUST
8150 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $282,700 G1  0.276 $374,400 

$282,700 Totals  0.276 $374,400 $91,700 
838-0214-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 53

 0.276

8138 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

AIMEE L. KRAUSE
JOSEPH A. KRAUSE
8138 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,200 $251,600 G1  0.262 $340,800 

$251,600 Totals  0.262 $340,800 $89,200 
838-0215-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 54

 0.262

8124 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. CHRISTENSEN
JEFFERY W. CHRISTENSEN
8124 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $294,100 G1  0.276 $385,800 

$294,100 Totals  0.276 $385,800 $91,700 
838-0216-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 55

 0.276

8110 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LISA LAHMANN
DANIEL LAHMANN
8110 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $316,300 G1  0.321 $415,800 

$316,300 Totals  0.321 $415,800 $99,500 
838-0217-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 56

 0.321

8680 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

MAHA HINNAWI
YOUSEF HINNAWI
8680 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $339,600 G1  0.273 $430,700 

$339,600 Totals  0.273 $430,700 $91,100 
838-0218-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 57

 0.273

8666 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

DORDEL  DANIEL R & CHERYL A RE
8666 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8553

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $273,200 G1  0.273 $364,300 

$273,200 Totals  0.273 $364,300 $91,100 
838-0219-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 58

 0.273

8654 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

BELANGER  ANDRE & ANDREA 
IRREV
8654 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8553

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $357,500 G1  0.273 $448,600 

$357,500 Totals  0.273 $448,600 $91,100 
838-0220-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 59

 0.273

8646 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. CASSIDY
AARON C. CASSIDY
8646 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,200 $179,500 G1  0.741 $320,700 

$179,500 Totals  0.741 $320,700 $141,200 
838-0222-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8043 SE 16-5-21 LOT 1

 0.741

7938 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALEX H. PANIAGUA ET AL
7938 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$126,700 $342,900 G1  0.477 $469,600 

$342,900 Totals  0.477 $469,600 $126,700 
838-0222-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8043 SE 16-5-21 LOT 2

 0.477

8628 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

NATALIE VERSNIK
WILLIAM VERSNIK
8628 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,800 $272,600 G1  0.664 $410,400 

$272,600 Totals  0.664 $410,400 $137,800 
838-0222-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8043 SE 16-5-21 LOT 3

 0.664

8616 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

LISA K. MORRISEY
DANIEL J. MORRISEY
8616 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $433,300 G1  0.461 $557,200 

$433,300 Totals  0.461 $557,200 $123,900 
838-0223-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 62

 0.461

8600 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY C. FARRIS-RENNER
RICHARD H. RENNER
8600 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $339,700 G1  0.402 $453,300 

$339,700 Totals  0.402 $453,300 $113,600 
838-0224-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 63

 0.402

8018 W Clayton Ct

Acres:Section: 

PETRE  DIANA AND TIMOTHY JOINT
8018 W CLAYTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8577

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $391,000 G1  0.377 $500,200 

$391,000 Totals  0.377 $500,200 $109,200 
838-0225-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 64

 0.377

8036 W Clayton Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E. DOBOGAI JR
PANAGIOTA G. DOBOGAI
8036 W CLAYTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8577

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $343,200 G1  0.283 $436,100 

$343,200 Totals  0.283 $436,100 $92,900 
838-0226-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 65

 0.283

8544 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIA CRESPO
GILBERT CRESPO
8544 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $291,900 G1  0.418 $408,300 

$291,900 Totals  0.418 $408,300 $116,400 
838-0227-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 66

 0.418

8033 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. KOLOSOVSKY
8033 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8543

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,400 $331,700 G1  0.378 $441,100 

$331,700 Totals  0.378 $441,100 $109,400 
838-0228-000

OLD ORCHARD ADDITION NO 1 SE 16 5 21 LOT 67

 0.378

8015 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA J. BERGER
RAY E. SCHALK
8015 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,800 $99,000 G1  1.030 $251,800 

$99,000 Totals  1.030 $251,800 $152,800 
838-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9210, SE 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21,

 1.030

8547 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HECTOR P. ESPINOZA
8567 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,200 $202,400 G1  1.070 $355,600 

$202,400 Totals  1.070 $355,600 $153,200 
838-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9210, SE 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21,

 1.070

8567 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HECTOR P. ESPINOZA
8567 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,900 $0 G1  7.510 $189,900 

$0 Totals  7.510 $189,900 $189,900 
838-9003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9210, SE 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21,

 7.510

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JAYNE M. BEST
THOMAS J. BEST
8400 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,400 $188,200 G1  0.792 $331,600 

$188,200 Totals  0.792 $331,600 $143,400 
838-9974-000

S 150 FT OF E 290.40 FT OF NE QUAR OF SE 16 5 21 
EXC E

 0.792

8471 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA CELICHOWSKI
STANLEY CELICHOWSKI
8471 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,900 $265,700 G1  0.918 $414,600 

$265,700 Totals  0.918 $414,600 $148,900 
838-9975-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4042 SE 16 5 21 LOT 1

 0.918

7811 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA F. SCHNEIDER
7811 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,800 $302,600 G1  2.686 $473,400 

$302,600 Totals  2.686 $473,400 $170,800 
838-9976-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 769 SE 16 5 21

 2.686

7901 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA A. NORMAN
DONALD L. NORMAN
7901 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$161,100 $303,200 G1  1.791 $464,300 

$303,200 Totals  1.791 $464,300 $161,100 
838-9977-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 671 SE 16 5 21 LOT 1

 1.791

7979 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW KULKA
7979 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  54.235 $0 

$0 Totals  54.235 $0 $0 
838-9978-001

NW QUAR OF SE 16 5 21 CONT 40 ACS

 54.235

8201 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$236,100 $188,100 G1  8.680 $424,200 

$188,100 Totals  8.680 $424,200 $236,100 
838-9979-000

W 10 ACS OF SW QUAR OF SE 16 5 21 EX S 287.20 FT 
OF W 20

 8.680

8314 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN REIDY
MARK REIDY
8314 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,500 $260,400 G2  1.167 $365,900 

$260,400 Totals  1.167 $365,900 $105,500 
838-9980-000

S 287.20 FT OF W 200 FT OF SE 16 5 21 CONT 1.318 
ACS

 1.167

8330 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J. RAU
7919 W WIND LAKE RD UNIT 5
WIND LAKE  WI 53185-2273

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$250,500 $161,100 G1  10.000 $411,600 

$161,100 Totals  10.000 $411,600 $250,500 
838-9981-000

E HALF OF W HALF OF SW QUAR OF SE 16 5 21 
CONT 10 ACS

 10.000

8218 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA ORTEGA ET AL
6168 S CREEKSIDE DR UNIT 5
CUDAHY  WI 53110-3444

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $239,700 G1  0.234 $321,200 

$239,700 Totals  0.234 $321,200 $81,500 
838-9982-003

CSM NO 5357 SE 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.234

8200 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON T. MARS
8200 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $271,200 G1  1.366 $427,600 

$271,200 Totals  1.366 $427,600 $156,400 
838-9987-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4876 SE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.366

7930 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

FONS DENNIS M & LINDA S REVOC 
7930 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$156,400 $196,700 G1  1.366 $353,100 

$196,700 Totals  1.366 $353,100 $156,400 
838-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4876 SE 16 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.366

7920 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. SCHNEIDER
7920 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $142,100 G1  1.366 $298,500 

$142,100 Totals  1.366 $298,500 $156,400 
838-9988-000

W 100 FT OF E 1038.32 FT OF S HALF OF SE QUAR 
OF SE 16 5

 1.366

7898 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SARAH OLIVAS
7898 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $171,600 G1  1.366 $328,000 

$171,600 Totals  1.366 $328,000 $156,400 
838-9989-000

W 100 FT OF E 938.32 FT OF S HALF OF SE QUAR OF 
SE 16 5

 1.366

7828 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A. CZECHOWICZ
7828 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,300 $189,300 G1  2.732 $360,600 

$189,300 Totals  2.732 $360,600 $171,300 
838-9990-000

W 200 FT OF E 838.32 FT OF S HALF OF SE QUAR OF 
SE 16 5

 2.732

7810 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

STERN CHRISTOPHER & 
JACQUELINE
7810 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $178,200 G1  1.366 $334,600 

$178,200 Totals  1.366 $334,600 $156,400 
838-9991-000

W 100 FT OF E 638.32 FT OF S HALF OF SE QUAR OF 
SE 16 5

 1.366

7732 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

HIGH GREGORY GILLIS & JUDITH J
7732 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $207,300 G1  1.366 $363,700 

$207,300 Totals  1.366 $363,700 $156,400 
838-9992-000

W 100 FT OF E 538.32 FT OF S HALF OF SE QUAR OF 
SE 16 5

 1.366

7720 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN B. WIEGERT
7720 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $243,900 G1  1.366 $400,300 

$243,900 Totals  1.366 $400,300 $156,400 
838-9993-000

W 100 FT OF E 438.32 FT OF S HALF OF SE QUAR OF 
SE 16 5

 1.366

7708 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

NINA J. MCCARTHY
PATRICK J. MCCARTHY
7708 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,400 $236,600 G1  0.372 $345,000 

$236,600 Totals  0.372 $345,000 $108,400 
838-9995-000

N 91.39 FT OF E 238.32 FT OF S HALF OF SE QUAR 
OF SE 16

 0.372

8601 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER LOPEZ
ISMAEL LOPEZ JR
8601 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $95,000 G1  0.523 $226,700 

$95,000 Totals  0.523 $226,700 $131,700 
838-9996-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 594 SE 16 5 21 LOT 1

 0.523

8635 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BANAS L. ANN M
JOSEPH BANAS
8635 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,600 $216,900 G1  0.820 $361,500 

$216,900 Totals  0.820 $361,500 $144,600 
838-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7922 SE 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21 LOT 1

 0.820

7632 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

AFFABLE COMMUNE SERVICES  LLC
C/O GREGORY L. BLACK
3401 N 93RD ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,100 $267,100 G1  1.146 $421,200 

$267,100 Totals  1.146 $421,200 $154,100 
838-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7922 SE 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21 LOT 2

 1.146

8623 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN R. PROKOP
STEVEN D. PROKOP
8623 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,000 $231,900 G1  0.531 $363,900 

$231,900 Totals  0.531 $363,900 $132,000 
838-9998-000

N 130 FT OF S 294 FT OF E 238.32 FT OF SE 16 5 21 
EXC

 0.531

8647 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. LASK
8647 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $183,100 G1  0.405 $297,200 

$183,100 Totals  0.405 $297,200 $114,100 
838-9999-000

S 164 FT OF E 238.32 FT OF SE 16 5 21 EXC E 60 FT 
FOR

 0.405

8665 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CHAD J. NAPIERALA
8665 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $332,500 G1  0.267 $422,600 

$332,500 Totals  0.267 $422,600 $90,100 
839-0001-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 1

 0.267

8651 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

CINDLE L. FONTAN-BENNETT
8651 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,400 $307,700 G1  0.225 $386,100 

$307,700 Totals  0.225 $386,100 $78,400 
839-0002-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 2

 0.225

8641 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN HOHL
PAUL HOHL
8641 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $305,200 G1  0.287 $398,800 

$305,200 Totals  0.287 $398,800 $93,600 
839-0003-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 3

 0.287

8801 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. HUEBNER
CHRISTOPHER M. HUEBNER
8801 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $308,400 G1  0.316 $407,000 

$308,400 Totals  0.316 $407,000 $98,600 
839-0004-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 4

 0.316

8811 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAIME SPACIEL
RONALD SPACIEL
8811 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $243,300 G1  0.337 $345,600 

$243,300 Totals  0.337 $345,600 $102,300 
839-0005-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 5

 0.337

8821 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIESCH DIANE P - REV TRUST 202
DIESCH RICHARD R - REV TRUST 2
8821 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $371,000 G1  0.360 $477,300 

$371,000 Totals  0.360 $477,300 $106,300 
839-0006-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 6

 0.360

8831 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA C. WISE
CARL L. WISE
8831 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $277,600 G1  0.351 $382,300 

$277,600 Totals  0.351 $382,300 $104,700 
839-0007-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 7

 0.351

8841 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL AND LISA HANSING REV T
8841 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $276,200 G1  0.462 $400,300 

$276,200 Totals  0.462 $400,300 $124,100 
839-0008-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 8

 0.462

8877 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J. KOZAR
FRANK A. KOZAR
8877 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$136,300 $258,000 G1  0.628 $394,300 

$258,000 Totals  0.628 $394,300 $136,300 
839-0009-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 9

 0.628

8890 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

CORRINE ALLARD
PIERRE P. ALLARD
8890 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,200 $308,200 G1  0.558 $441,400 

$308,200 Totals  0.558 $441,400 $133,200 
839-0010-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 10

 0.558

8880 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON M. FISCHER
8880 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $317,800 G1  0.478 $444,600 

$317,800 Totals  0.478 $444,600 $126,800 
839-0011-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 11

 0.478

8870 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

WESLEY SCOTT NOWAK
THERESA L. NOWAK
8870 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8539

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,600 $248,500 G1  0.396 $361,100 

$248,500 Totals  0.396 $361,100 $112,600 
839-0012-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 12

 0.396

8860 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDA FRANKOWSKI
DENNIS FRANKOWSKI
8860 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $256,100 G1  0.320 $355,400 

$256,100 Totals  0.320 $355,400 $99,300 
839-0013-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 13

 0.320

8850 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN L. REYNA
8850 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $277,500 G1  0.260 $366,400 

$277,500 Totals  0.260 $366,400 $88,900 
839-0014-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 14

 0.260

8840 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH KOSALOS
JOHN KOSALOS
8840 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $279,900 G1  0.267 $370,000 

$279,900 Totals  0.267 $370,000 $90,100 
839-0015-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 15

 0.267

8830 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. ANDRUS
JAMES P. ANDRUS
8830 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,300 $259,300 G1  0.257 $347,600 

$259,300 Totals  0.257 $347,600 $88,300 
839-0016-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 16

 0.257

8820 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY KAFKAS
THEODORE KAFKAS
8820 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $256,500 G1  0.244 $341,500 

$256,500 Totals  0.244 $341,500 $85,000 
839-0017-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 17

 0.244

8810 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANE E. BRUDER
GREGORY M. BRUDER
8810 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $333,500 G1  0.301 $429,500 

$333,500 Totals  0.301 $429,500 $96,000 
839-0018-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 18

 0.301

8800 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALISON E. HAISCHER
TYLER J. ROEKER
8800 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $284,900 G1  0.301 $380,900 

$284,900 Totals  0.301 $380,900 $96,000 
839-0019-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 19

 0.301

8801 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. MCCRORY
DANIEL J. MCCRORY
8801 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $277,100 G1  0.244 $362,100 

$277,100 Totals  0.244 $362,100 $85,000 
839-0020-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 20

 0.244

8809 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

MAIJA ADAMSONS
IVARS G. ADAMSONS
8809 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $311,300 G1  0.241 $395,300 

$311,300 Totals  0.241 $395,300 $84,000 
839-0021-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 21

 0.241

8817 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARIA P. ATHENS
LEON C. ATHENS
8817 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $336,400 G1  0.277 $428,200 

$336,400 Totals  0.277 $428,200 $91,800 
839-0022-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 22

 0.277

8833 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A FAMILY
RONALD J. DYSZELSKI
8833 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,500 $399,000 G1  0.321 $498,500 

$399,000 Totals  0.321 $498,500 $99,500 
839-0023-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 23

 0.321

8841 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

HIES GARY W & TERI A REVOCABLE
8841 W LAKE POINT CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $285,800 G1  0.341 $388,800 

$285,800 Totals  0.341 $388,800 $103,000 
839-0024-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 24

 0.341

8849 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

GAWRISCH KENNETH H & SUSAN C  
8849 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $242,100 G1  0.402 $355,700 

$242,100 Totals  0.402 $355,700 $113,600 
839-0025-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 25

 0.402

8851 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN STANISZEWSKI
JOSEPH STANISZEWSKI
8851 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,200 $281,600 G1  0.558 $414,800 

$281,600 Totals  0.558 $414,800 $133,200 
839-0026-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 26

 0.558

8857 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

MAREK KROL
8857 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8541

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,200 $278,100 G1  0.650 $415,300 

$278,100 Totals  0.650 $415,300 $137,200 
839-0027-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 27

 0.650

8863 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

KURT J. VANDERWERFF
TINEA P. VANDERWERFF
8863 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8541

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $477,000 G1  0.523 $608,700 

$477,000 Totals  0.523 $608,700 $131,700 
839-0028-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 28

 0.523

8869 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

LORI SAUER
DENNIS SAUER
8869 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $324,900 G1  0.296 $420,000 

$324,900 Totals  0.296 $420,000 $95,100 
839-0029-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 29

 0.296

8875 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN B. HIMES
TAYLOR D. HIMES
8875 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,000 $270,300 G1  0.284 $363,300 

$270,300 Totals  0.284 $363,300 $93,000 
839-0030-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 30

 0.284

8889 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN J. FALK
8889 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $255,200 G1  0.244 $340,200 

$255,200 Totals  0.244 $340,200 $85,000 
839-0031-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 31

 0.244

8890 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIJELA MILOSEVIC
SLAVKO MILOSEVIC
8890 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $241,500 G1  0.244 $326,500 

$241,500 Totals  0.244 $326,500 $85,000 
839-0032-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 32

 0.244

8880 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADRIANA HERNANDEZ GARCIA
JESUS D. URIBE MEZA
8880 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $276,900 G1  0.244 $361,900 

$276,900 Totals  0.244 $361,900 $85,000 
839-0033-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 33

 0.244

8870 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA SLATER
DANIEL SLATER
8870 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $288,400 G1  0.244 $373,400 

$288,400 Totals  0.244 $373,400 $85,000 
839-0034-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 34

 0.244

8862 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. BURSAK
DANIEL DEN HOED
8862 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $251,100 G1  0.244 $336,100 

$251,100 Totals  0.244 $336,100 $85,000 
839-0035-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 35

 0.244

8848 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE L. TESKE
DAVID R. HETLAND JR
8848 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $283,000 G1  0.244 $368,000 

$283,000 Totals  0.244 $368,000 $85,000 
839-0036-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 36

 0.244

8840 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKI GESSNER
GLENN GESSNER
8840 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $234,900 G1  0.244 $319,900 

$234,900 Totals  0.244 $319,900 $85,000 
839-0037-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 37

 0.244

8830 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATIE EDMONDS
ERIK EDMONDS
8830 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $284,900 G1  0.244 $369,900 

$284,900 Totals  0.244 $369,900 $85,000 
839-0038-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 38

 0.244

8818 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENDALL E. THIELE
ADAM D. THIELE
8818 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $242,600 G1  0.244 $327,600 

$242,600 Totals  0.244 $327,600 $85,000 
839-0039-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 39

 0.244

8810 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN HERMANN
THOMAS HERMANN
8810 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $287,700 G1  0.292 $382,100 

$287,700 Totals  0.292 $382,100 $94,400 
839-0040-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 40

 0.292

8800 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY HORST
MOLLY MORGAN
8800 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $298,100 G1  0.361 $404,600 

$298,100 Totals  0.361 $404,600 $106,500 
839-0041-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 41

 0.361

8780 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE M. MEEKS
JEFFREY S. MEEKS
8780 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $298,100 G1  0.299 $393,800 

$298,100 Totals  0.299 $393,800 $95,700 
839-0042-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 42

 0.299

8720 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAUCH FAMILY TRUST
8720 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $317,600 G1  0.276 $409,300 

$317,600 Totals  0.276 $409,300 $91,700 
839-0043-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 43

 0.276

8596 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

VASILIKI LIAPIS
8596 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $354,700 G1  0.244 $439,700 

$354,700 Totals  0.244 $439,700 $85,000 
839-0044-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 44

 0.244

8590 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN THEIS
MICHAEL THEIS
8590 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $315,500 G1  0.244 $400,500 

$315,500 Totals  0.244 $400,500 $85,000 
839-0045-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 45

 0.244

8510 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN E. FURRY
8510 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $286,000 G1  0.244 $371,000 

$286,000 Totals  0.244 $371,000 $85,000 
839-0046-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 46

 0.244

8490 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAGADIN ROBERT L & BARBARA K -
8490 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $290,500 G1  0.258 $379,000 

$290,500 Totals  0.258 $379,000 $88,500 
839-0047-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 47

 0.258

8450 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

MIGUEL G. PADILLA
8450 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $275,300 G1  0.267 $365,400 

$275,300 Totals  0.267 $365,400 $90,100 
839-0048-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 48

 0.267

8451 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA LORENTZEN
BRYAN LORENTZEN
8451 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $296,000 G1  0.272 $387,000 

$296,000 Totals  0.272 $387,000 $91,000 
839-0049-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 49

 0.272

8491 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

WHITE BUDDY L & ROXANNE - JT R
8491 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $319,800 G1  0.272 $410,800 

$319,800 Totals  0.272 $410,800 $91,000 
839-0050-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 50

 0.272

8521 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN N. CRAIG
PAUL M. CRAIG
8521 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,000 $324,400 G1  0.272 $415,400 

$324,400 Totals  0.272 $415,400 $91,000 
839-0051-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 51

 0.272

8593 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULINE DORSAN
DONALD DORSAN
8593 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $249,600 G1  0.258 $338,100 

$249,600 Totals  0.258 $338,100 $88,500 
839-0052-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 52

 0.258

8601 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN BARANOWSKI
CHARLES BARANOWSKI
8601 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $291,500 G1  0.258 $380,000 

$291,500 Totals  0.258 $380,000 $88,500 
839-0053-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 53

 0.258

8621 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARANOWSKI SCOTT J & MARY 
BETH
8621 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $348,100 G1  0.264 $437,700 

$348,100 Totals  0.264 $437,700 $89,600 
839-0054-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 54

 0.264

8731 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADRIANA ANDREA
RYAN ANDREA
8731 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $320,700 G1  0.315 $419,100 

$320,700 Totals  0.315 $419,100 $98,400 
839-0055-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 55

 0.315

8781 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. HERRIGES
CHRISTOPHER J. HERRIGES
8781 LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $295,900 G1  0.258 $384,400 

$295,900 Totals  0.258 $384,400 $88,500 
839-0056-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 56

 0.258

8520 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. LEPAK
JAMES A. LEPAK
8520 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $350,600 G1  0.244 $435,600 

$350,600 Totals  0.244 $435,600 $85,000 
839-0057-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 57

 0.244

8530 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

LORI MULSOFF
DAVID MULSOFF
8530 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $292,600 G1  0.244 $377,600 

$292,600 Totals  0.244 $377,600 $85,000 
839-0058-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 58

 0.244

8540 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

LORI J. SCHMIDT
ROGER F. HOFFMANN
8540 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $320,400 G1  0.244 $405,400 

$320,400 Totals  0.244 $405,400 $85,000 
839-0059-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 59

 0.244

8550 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE MATHER
BRUCE MATHER
8550 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $278,100 G1  0.273 $369,200 

$278,100 Totals  0.273 $369,200 $91,100 
839-0060-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 60

 0.273

8610 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN R. MALLAK-SHALLOW
8610 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $329,200 G1  0.276 $420,900 

$329,200 Totals  0.276 $420,900 $91,700 
839-0061-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 61

 0.276

8780 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

BECKY ALBA
BENITO ALBA
8780 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $247,300 G1  0.295 $342,300 

$247,300 Totals  0.295 $342,300 $95,000 
839-0062-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 62

 0.295

8730 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATASA MILOSEVIC
MIRKO MILOSEVIC
8730 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8554

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $360,900 G1  0.325 $461,100 

$360,900 Totals  0.325 $461,100 $100,200 
839-0063-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 63

 0.325

8700 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH TOSIC
GARY TOSIC
8700 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $285,900 G1  0.333 $387,500 

$285,900 Totals  0.333 $387,500 $101,600 
839-0064-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 64

 0.333

8648 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARION WALSH
8648 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,500 $319,800 G1  0.327 $420,300 

$319,800 Totals  0.327 $420,300 $100,500 
839-0065-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 65

 0.327

8645 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE BARTELME
MILTON BARTELME
8645 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $333,300 G1  0.296 $428,400 

$333,300 Totals  0.296 $428,400 $95,100 
839-0066-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 66

 0.296

8651 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMLOAN HO
KIEU N. VU
8651 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $242,900 G1  0.246 $328,600 

$242,900 Totals  0.246 $328,600 $85,700 
839-0067-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 67

 0.246

8705 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P. MOSCATELLO
DEBORAH J. MOSCATELLO
8705 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $298,600 G1  0.279 $390,800 

$298,600 Totals  0.279 $390,800 $92,200 
839-0068-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 68

 0.279

8731 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD T. WINKELMAN
8731 W TRAVIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $285,500 G1  0.287 $379,100 

$285,500 Totals  0.287 $379,100 $93,600 
839-0069-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 69

 0.287

8781 W Travis Ct

Acres:Section: 

LIVING FOR SENIORS  LLC
1718 CAPITAL AVE
CHEYENNE  WY 82001

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $270,700 G1  0.238 $353,600 

$270,700 Totals  0.238 $353,600 $82,900 
839-0070-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 70

 0.238

8650 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. MURRAY
ANDREW C. MURRAY
8650 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $286,400 G1  0.271 $377,200 

$286,400 Totals  0.271 $377,200 $90,800 
839-0071-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 71

 0.271

8660 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

SAKHONE PHAKPHOOM
VIRAWATHANA PHAKPHOOM
8660 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,400 $332,300 G1  0.378 $441,700 

$332,300 Totals  0.378 $441,700 $109,400 
839-0072-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 72

 0.378

8500 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

ZHULIETA ASIMI
ARIAN ASIMI
8500 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $269,800 G1  0.378 $379,200 

$269,800 Totals  0.378 $379,200 $109,400 
839-0073-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 73

 0.378

8468 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L. SCHERR
LISA D. SCHERR
8468 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,400 $286,800 G1  0.378 $396,200 

$286,800 Totals  0.378 $396,200 $109,400 
839-0074-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 74

 0.378

8434 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN M. CLARK
JACOB A. CLARK
8434 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $297,900 G1  0.292 $392,300 

$297,900 Totals  0.292 $392,300 $94,400 
839-0075-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 75

 0.292

8861 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELENI D. KEPNER
NATHAN F. KEPNER
8861 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,800 $281,900 G1  0.229 $361,700 

$281,900 Totals  0.229 $361,700 $79,800 
839-0076-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 76

 0.229

8847 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA A. ANDERSEN
DAVID ANDERSEN
8847 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $328,000 G1  0.295 $423,000 

$328,000 Totals  0.295 $423,000 $95,000 
839-0077-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 77

 0.295

8837 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

GERARDO RAMIREZ
8837 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $280,300 G1  0.303 $376,700 

$280,300 Totals  0.303 $376,700 $96,400 
839-0078-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 78

 0.303

8532 S Lake Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANET C. BABE
8532 LAKE POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,900 $275,700 G1  0.335 $377,600 

$275,700 Totals  0.335 $377,600 $101,900 
839-0079-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 79

 0.335

8546 S Lake Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEIKE LOGIC
MARK J. LOGIC
8546 S LAKE POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,800 $347,400 G1  0.409 $462,200 

$347,400 Totals  0.409 $462,200 $114,800 
839-0080-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 80

 0.409

8552 S Lake Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY SAZAMA
ALEXANDER SAZAMA
8552 S LAKE POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $442,100 G1  0.349 $546,500 

$442,100 Totals  0.349 $546,500 $104,400 
839-0081-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 81

 0.349

8545 S Lake Pointe Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRETT P. BELDEN
8545 S LAKE POINTE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $264,800 G1  0.241 $348,800 

$264,800 Totals  0.241 $348,800 $84,000 
839-0082-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 82

 0.241

8860 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

BRIANNA TABAKA
ADAM TABAKA
8860 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $285,600 G1  0.239 $368,900 

$285,600 Totals  0.239 $368,900 $83,300 
839-0083-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 83

 0.239

8856 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

MOEN BEN & JENNIFER JT REVOC T
8856 LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $298,800 G1  0.248 $385,200 

$298,800 Totals  0.248 $385,200 $86,400 
839-0084-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 84

 0.248

8850 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

RUTH DZIADULWICZ
TED DZIADULEWICZ JR
8850 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $313,800 G1  0.240 $397,400 

$313,800 Totals  0.240 $397,400 $83,600 
839-0085-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 85

 0.240

8838 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANNICE PLOECKELMANN
ERIC PLOECKELMANN
8838 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$84,700 $278,400 G1  0.243 $363,100 

$278,400 Totals  0.243 $363,100 $84,700 
839-0086-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 86

 0.243

8820 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA MEDVED
WILLIAM MEDVED
8820 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $242,600 G1  0.241 $326,600 

$242,600 Totals  0.241 $326,600 $84,000 
839-0087-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 87

 0.241

8812 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P. HAMM
8812 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $270,900 G1  0.299 $366,600 

$270,900 Totals  0.299 $366,600 $95,700 
839-0088-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 88

 0.299

8802 W Lake Pointe Cir

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN HAYES
RYAN HAYES
8802 W LAKE POINTE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $281,800 G1  0.274 $373,100 

$281,800 Totals  0.274 $373,100 $91,300 
839-0089-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 89

 0.274

8529 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

MONIKA M. JIMENEZ
DIAZ A. C JIMENEZ
8529 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $256,500 G1  0.236 $338,700 

$256,500 Totals  0.236 $338,700 $82,200 
839-0090-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 90

 0.236

8519 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

STOTT ROY R & SHARON L FAMILY 
8519 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $344,300 G1  0.288 $438,000 

$344,300 Totals  0.288 $438,000 $93,700 
839-0091-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN LOT 91

 0.288

8509 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA D. DODGE
RANDALL G. DODGE
8509 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$13,100 $0 G1  0.075 $13,100 

$0 Totals  0.075 $13,100 $13,100 
839-0092-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 1

 0.075

S Golden Lake Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE HAUCH
BRETT HAUCH
8720 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$12,000 $0 G1  0.069 $12,000 

$0 Totals  0.069 $12,000 $12,000 
839-0093-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 2

 0.069

S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

VISALIKI LIAPIS
8596 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,500 $0 G1  9.600 $2,500 

$0 Totals  9.600 $2,500 $2,500 
839-0094-000

LAKE POINTE ESTATES OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 3

 9.600

S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

LAKE POINTE ESTATES 
HOMEOWNERS
PO BOX 320214
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6031

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $372,400 G1  0.294 $467,200 

$372,400 Totals  0.294 $467,200 $94,800 
839-0096-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 1

 0.294

8490 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  SHULL  WILLIAM L & K
SHULL LIVING TRUST DATED NOV 2
8490 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $480,200 G1  0.281 $572,700 

$480,200 Totals  0.281 $572,700 $92,500 
839-0097-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 2

 0.281

8476 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN J. BRANDES
JOHN R. BRANDES
8476 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $318,200 G1  0.320 $417,500 

$318,200 Totals  0.320 $417,500 $99,300 
839-0098-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 3

 0.320

8462 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

DRASEK N. VON
8462 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $350,700 G1  0.341 $453,700 

$350,700 Totals  0.341 $453,700 $103,000 
839-0099-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 4

 0.341

8450 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. JONES
8450 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $407,600 G1  0.329 $508,500 

$407,600 Totals  0.329 $508,500 $100,900 
839-0100-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 5

 0.329

8438 S Golden Lake Way

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE J. BUDYNEK
8438 S GOLDEN LAKE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$110,300 $393,300 G1  0.383 $503,600 

$393,300 Totals  0.383 $503,600 $110,300 
839-0101-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 6

 0.383

8804 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON Q. RAFFAELI
8804 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $501,000 G1  0.318 $600,000 

$501,000 Totals  0.318 $600,000 $99,000 
839-0102-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 7

 0.318

8816 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORI BECK
MICHAEL A. BECK
8816 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $334,000 G1  0.307 $431,100 

$334,000 Totals  0.307 $431,100 $97,100 
839-0103-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 8

 0.307

8824 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN A. STREULY
8824 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $382,400 G1  0.300 $478,200 

$382,400 Totals  0.300 $478,200 $95,800 
839-0104-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 9

 0.300

8830 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. JOHNSEN
RYAN B. JOHNSEN
8830 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $401,100 G1  0.294 $495,900 

$401,100 Totals  0.294 $495,900 $94,800 
839-0105-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 10

 0.294

8842 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

RIZVI FAMILY TRUST
8842 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $369,600 G1  0.314 $467,900 

$369,600 Totals  0.314 $467,900 $98,300 
839-0106-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 11

 0.314

8856 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. TILLEY
JEFFREY B. TILLEY
8856 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $470,700 G1  0.278 $562,700 

$470,700 Totals  0.278 $562,700 $92,000 
839-0107-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 12

 0.278

8868 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A. MOEN
8868 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1356 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,200 $597,600 G1  0.325 $697,800 

$597,600 Totals  0.325 $697,800 $100,200 
839-0108-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 13

 0.325

8871 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER CHARLES
KENNETH CHARLES
8871 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,900 $426,300 G1  0.375 $535,200 

$426,300 Totals  0.375 $535,200 $108,900 
839-0109-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 14

 0.375

8859 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DILEEP K. SUNKARA
8859 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $354,900 G1  0.335 $456,800 

$354,900 Totals  0.335 $456,800 $101,900 
839-0110-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 15

 0.335

8851 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LICAU KATHERINE - REVOCABLE TR
8851 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $410,200 G1  0.336 $512,300 

$410,200 Totals  0.336 $512,300 $102,100 
839-0111-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 16

 0.336

8843 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIMA ABU-HATOUM
ISSA ABUHATOUM
8843 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $454,300 G1  0.399 $567,400 

$454,300 Totals  0.399 $567,400 $113,100 
839-0112-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 17

 0.399

8835 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHRUTHIKESH R. DODDA
BHAVYA VENKATESH
8835 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $397,400 G1  0.461 $521,300 

$397,400 Totals  0.461 $521,300 $123,900 
839-0113-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 18

 0.461

8827 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW T. MARCHESE
JENNIFER L. MARCHESE
8827 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,800 $437,400 G1  0.641 $574,200 

$437,400 Totals  0.641 $574,200 $136,800 
839-0114-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 19

 0.641

8819 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G. GOLLER
8819 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,800 $475,100 G1  0.618 $610,900 

$475,100 Totals  0.618 $610,900 $135,800 
839-0115-000

SILVERWOOD HEIGHTS LOT 20

 0.618

8811 W Silverwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L. ZIELINSKI
GRANT G. ZIELINSKI
8811 W SILVERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$178,600 $780,400 G1  3.398 $959,000 

$780,400 Totals  3.398 $959,000 $178,600 
839-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9462, SE ¼ SEC 
16-5-21, LOT 1

 0.000

8973 W Lake Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACOB MUTTER
KARLEY BLAKE
8973 W LAKE POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5622

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $347,700 G1  0.287 $441,300 

$347,700 Totals  0.287 $441,300 $93,600 
839-9991-001

CSM NO 5126 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.287

8535 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUTKOWSKI FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRU
S94 W12702 RYAN RD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,900 $399,200 G1  0.358 $505,100 

$399,200 Totals  0.358 $505,100 $105,900 
839-9991-002

CSM NO 5126 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.358

8501 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

260 NORTH 12TH STREET  LLC
C/O RYAN MANAGEMENT  LLC
10791 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$188,400 $490,300 G1  4.300 $678,700 

$490,300 Totals  4.300 $678,700 $188,400 
839-9991-005

CSM NO 5979 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 4.300

8465 S Golden Lake Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. PALUSZYNSKI
8465 S GOLDEN LAKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $410,800 G1  0.574 $544,700 

$410,800 Totals  0.574 $544,700 $133,900 
839-9991-006

CSM NO 5979 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.574

8489 S Golden Lake Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN BARTELS
DAVID BARTELS
8489 S GOLDEN LAKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $483,000 G1  0.287 $576,600 

$483,000 Totals  0.287 $576,600 $93,600 
839-9992-008

CSM NO 5337 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.287

8609 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JBKK REVOCABLE TRUST
8609 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8559

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $481,100 G1  0.287 $574,700 

$481,100 Totals  0.287 $574,700 $93,600 
839-9992-009

CSM NO 5337 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.287

8601 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MONIKA WIECKOWSKI
2946 N 79TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53222

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$202,900 $620,000 G1  5.630 $822,900 

$620,000 Totals  5.630 $822,900 $202,900 
839-9992-010

CSM NO 5911 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 5.630

8631 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. OKLOBDZIJA
JOVO OKLOBDZIJA
8631 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$700 $0 G2  0.153 $700 

$0 Totals  0.153 $700 $700 
839-9992-015

CSM NO 7129 SW 16 5 21 OUTLOT 1 .1532 ACS

 0.153

W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS IV  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$393,900 $5,124,100 G2  5.115 $5,518,000 

$5,124,100 Totals  5.115 $5,518,000 $393,900 
839-9992-016

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7191 SW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 5.115

9170 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS III  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$460,300 $5,057,700 G2  6.135 $5,518,000 

$5,057,700 Totals  6.135 $5,518,000 $460,300 
839-9992-017

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7191 SW 16 5 21

 6.135

9120 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS LIMITED P
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$272,000 $3,418,000 G2  7.420 $3,690,000 

$3,418,000 Totals  7.420 $3,690,000 $272,000 
839-9992-018

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7191 SW 16 5 21

 7.420

9002 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS LIMITED P
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$857,700 $6,860,300 G2  8.905 $7,718,000 

$6,860,300 Totals  8.905 $7,718,000 $857,700 
839-9992-025

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7846 SW 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21 PARCEL 1

 8.905

9035 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS 
TOWNHOMES
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$408,400 $2,990,600 G2  4.203 $3,399,000 

$2,990,600 Totals  4.203 $3,399,000 $408,400 
839-9992-027

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8274 SW 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21

 4.203

8930 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS I  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,100 $0 G2  1.302 $103,100 

$0 Totals  1.302 $103,100 $103,100 
839-9992-028

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8274 SW 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21

 1.302

8930 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS IV  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$257,900 $1,727,100 G2  1.549 $1,985,000 

$1,727,100 Totals  1.549 $1,985,000 $257,900 
839-9992-029

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8295 SW 16-5-21 
PARCEL 1

 1.549

9075 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS IV  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,900 $962,100 G2  1.239 $1,182,000 

$962,100 Totals  1.239 $1,182,000 $219,900 
839-9992-030

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8295 SW 16-5-21 
PARCEL 2

 1.239

9071 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS IV  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,500 $0 G1  0.633 $136,500 

$0 Totals  0.633 $136,500 $136,500 
839-9992-031

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8392 SW 16-5-21 LOT 1

 0.633

8719 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MCS INVESTMENTS  INC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,200 $0 G1  0.473 $5,200 

$0 Totals  0.473 $5,200 $5,200 
839-9992-032

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8392 SW 1/4 SEC 
16-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 0.473

8745 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS 
TOWNHOMES
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$247,000 $1,769,000 G2  1.460 $2,016,000 

$1,769,000 Totals  1.460 $2,016,000 $247,000 
839-9992-033

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8393 SW 16-5-21

 1.460

9095 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS IV  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$277,600 $907,400 G2  1.710 $1,185,000 

$907,400 Totals  1.710 $1,185,000 $277,600 
839-9992-034

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8393 SW 16 5 21

 1.710

9097 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

FORESTHILL HIGHLANDS IV  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$273,900 $767,400 G1  12.150 $1,041,300 

$767,400 Totals  12.150 $1,041,300 $273,900 
839-9993-000

COM SW COR OF SW 16 5 21 TH N ALG W LI 1324.75 
FT E

 12.150

9114 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. HENIKA
ANTHONY G. HENIKA
9114 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$220,000 $0 G1  7.200 $220,000 

$0 Totals  7.200 $220,000 $220,000 
839-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 549 SW 16 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXC W

 7.200

9026 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

WIKEL MAUREEN R - REV TRUST 20
9026 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,500 $340,300 G1  1.000 $492,800 

$340,300 Totals  1.000 $492,800 $152,500 
839-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 549 SW 16 5 21 W 120 
FT OF S 363

 1.000

9022 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

WIKEL MAUREEN R - REV TRUST 20
9022 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $153,100 G1  0.500 $283,800 

$153,100 Totals  0.500 $283,800 $130,700 
839-9995-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 549 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.500

9012 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. RICHTER
9012 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $154,100 G1  0.410 $269,100 

$154,100 Totals  0.410 $269,100 $115,000 
839-9996-002

CSM NO 6285 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.410

8924 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH DOSTAL III
8924 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,800 $395,500 G1  0.380 $505,300 

$395,500 Totals  0.380 $505,300 $109,800 
839-9996-003

CSM NO 6285 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.380

8920 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A. HUHN
8920 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$137,700 $321,900 G1  0.660 $459,600 

$321,900 Totals  0.660 $459,600 $137,700 
839-9996-005

CSM NO 6416 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.660

8633 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MABREY
ANDREW MABREY
8633 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $367,900 G1  0.660 $505,600 

$367,900 Totals  0.660 $505,600 $137,700 
839-9996-006

CSM NO 6416 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.660

8613 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

KWIHWA STASZAK
FRANK STASZAK
8613 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $294,300 G1  0.356 $399,900 

$294,300 Totals  0.356 $399,900 $105,600 
839-9997-008

CSM NO 5910 SW 16 5 21 LOT 1

 0.356

8869 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

HAHN GREGORY S FAMILY TRST 
DTD
8869 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $235,600 G1  0.344 $339,100 

$235,600 Totals  0.344 $339,100 $103,500 
839-9997-009

CSM NO 5910 SW 16 5 21 LOT 2

 0.344

8866 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN V. BLOMQUIST
BENJAMIN C. BLOMQUIST
8866 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $416,900 G1  0.379 $526,500 

$416,900 Totals  0.379 $526,500 $109,600 
839-9997-010

CSM NO 6254 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.379

8855 W Travis Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SHILLING
JON SHILLING
8855 W TRAVIS LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $218,400 G1  0.391 $330,100 

$218,400 Totals  0.391 $330,100 $111,700 
839-9997-011

CSM NO 6254 SW 16 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.391

8806 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANK J. DOSTAL
8806 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,600 $247,800 G1  0.448 $369,400 

$247,800 Totals  0.448 $369,400 $121,600 
839-9997-012

CSM NO 5122 SW 16 5 21 E 100 FT OF THE MOST 
SLY 150 FT OF

 0.448

8900 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE STRZOK
MICHAEL STRZOK
8900 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1362 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$152,500 $239,000 G1  1.001 $391,500 

$239,000 Totals  1.001 $391,500 $152,500 
839-9998-000

S 217.80 FT OF W 200 FT OF SE QUAR OF SW 16 5 21 
CONT 1

 1.001

8734 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J. FORSETH
8734 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $230,700 G1  0.429 $349,000 

$230,700 Totals  0.429 $349,000 $118,300 
839-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5000 SW 16 5 21 LOT 1

 0.429

8600 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

YVONNE WEBER
8600 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8562

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,600 $248,900 G1  0.543 $381,500 

$248,900 Totals  0.543 $381,500 $132,600 
839-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5000 SW 16 5 21 LOT 2

 0.543

8550 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J. ANDERSON
REESE B. ANDERSON
8550 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $247,100 G1  0.299 $342,800 

$247,100 Totals  0.299 $342,800 $95,700 
839-9999-007

CSM NO 5927 SW 16 5 21 LOT 1

 0.299

8720 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON BROHAN
NICKOLAS PRIDGEON
8720 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $251,900 G1  0.299 $347,600 

$251,900 Totals  0.299 $347,600 $95,700 
839-9999-008

CSM NO 5927 SW 16 5 21 LOT 2

 0.299

8700 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT HERNANDEZ
LAURA HERNANDEZ
8700 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8548

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,100 $212,100 G1  0.830 $357,200 

$212,100 Totals  0.830 $357,200 $145,100 
840-9970-001

N 290.40 FT OF E 150 FT OF SE 17 5 21 EXC N 60 FT 
FOR AVE

 0.830

9221 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. ROSS
9221 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X1  3.770 $0 

$0 Totals  3.770 $0 $0 
840-9971-003

CSM NO 6392 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.770

9575 W Brenwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
6800 W 64TH ST STE 100
OVERLAND PARK  KS 66202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  6.510 $0 

$0 Totals  6.510 $0 $0 
840-9971-007

C S M NO 6756 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 2

 6.510

9501 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

WHPC-BRENWOOD PARK-FRANKLIN  
L
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON  WI 53703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.890 $0 

$0 Totals  1.890 $0 $0 
840-9971-008

C S M NO 6756 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.890

9501 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

WHPC-BRENWOOD PARK-FRANKLIN  
L
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON  WI 53703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,700 $488,900 G1  1.299 $644,600 

$488,900 Totals  1.299 $644,600 $155,700 
840-9971-010

CSM NO 6392 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 2 EXC THE E 7 FT 
THEREOF

 1.299

9235 W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY S. WHALEY
9237 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.513 $0 

$0 Totals  3.513 $0 $0 
840-9971-011

CSM NO 7011 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.513

9230 W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

BVM PROVINCE  INC
FRANCISCAN FRIARS ASSUMPTION
143 E PULASKI
PULASKI  WI 54162

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$444,600 $0 G2  2.118 $444,600 

$0 Totals  2.118 $444,600 $444,600 
840-9971-012

CSM N0 7011 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 2

 2.118

W Brenwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

GJJR  LLC
6340 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE  WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100 $0 G2  0.003 $100 

$0 Totals  0.003 $100 $100 
840-9971-013

CSM NO 7011 SE 17 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 0.003

W Highland Park Ave

Acres:Section: 

GJJR  LLC
6340 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE  WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,400 $0 G2  1.227 $4,400 

$0 Totals  1.227 $4,400 $4,400 
840-9971-014

CSM NO 7011 SE 17 5 21 OUTLOT 2

 1.227

W Brenwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

GJJR  LLC
6340 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE  WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$733,000 $2,601,000 G2  2.580 $3,334,000 

$2,601,000 Totals  2.580 $3,334,000 $733,000 
840-9971-015

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8192 SE 17 5 21 LOT 1

 2.580

9535 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRENWOOD PARK HEALTH 
HOLDINGS 
29222 RANCHO VIEJO RD #127
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO  CA 92675

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$303,900 $0 G2  2.283 $303,900 

$0 Totals  2.283 $303,900 $303,900 
840-9971-016

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8192 SE 17 5 21 LOT 2

 2.283

9400 W Brenwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARMONY HEALTH HOLDINGS  LLC
PO BOX 128109
NASHVILLE  TN 37212

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,600 $186,800 G2  1.000 $377,400 

$186,800 Totals  1.000 $377,400 $190,600 
840-9972-000

COM SW COR OF NE QUAR OF SE 17 5 21 TH NLY 
56.02 FT NELY

 1.000

9609 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

ZIDAR TONY L JR - REV LIV TRUS
9609 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,900 $0 G2  1.190 $106,900 

$0 Totals  1.190 $106,900 $106,900 
840-9973-000

COM IN W LI 457.90 FT S OF NW COR OF NE QUAR 
OF SE 17 5

 1.190

9530 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEPIEN MARIANNA
7812 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,600 $98,100 G2  0.700 $239,700 

$98,100 Totals  0.700 $239,700 $141,600 
840-9974-000

COM IN W LI 333.90 FT S OF NW COR OF E HALF OF 
SE 17 5

 0.700

9490 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG A. LEINONEN
3653 W MARQUETTE AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,800 $117,900 G2  0.830 $280,700 

$117,900 Totals  0.830 $280,700 $162,800 
840-9975-000

COM IN W LI 333.90 FT S OF NW COR OF E HALF OF 
SE 17 5

 0.830

9480 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL OPLIGER
9480 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9666

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$261,700 $126,300 G2  1.580 $388,000 

$126,300 Totals  1.580 $388,000 $261,700 
840-9976-000

COM NW COR OF NE QUAR OF SE 17 5 21 TH S 
209.90 FT ELY

 1.580

9470 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

ICY  LLC
C/O ROBERT A. RAINEK
PO BOX 511090
NEW BERLIN, WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$2,400 $0 G1  0.160 $2,400 

$0 Totals  0.160 $2,400 $2,400 
840-9977-001

COM IN W LI 30 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 17 5 21 TH 
ELY 350

 0.160

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. O'MALLEY
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,700 $0 G4  4.750 $1,700 
$52,700 $0 G5  14.620 $52,700 

$0 Totals  19.370 $54,400 $54,400 

840-9977-009

COM NW COR OF SE 17 5 21 TH E TO NS ONE 
EIGHTH LI TH S

 19.370

W Loomis Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

8252 S 100TH STREET  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$800 $0 G4  2.250 $800 
$12,500 $0 G5  3.964 $12,500 

$0 Totals  6.214 $13,300 $13,300 

840-9977-012

LNDS & PT LOT 1 CSM NO 2296 COM INTERSEC OF 
OLD CL

 6.214

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CENTER  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,300 $914,400 G2  0.870 $1,083,700 

$914,400 Totals  0.870 $1,083,700 $169,300 
840-9977-013

CSM NO 2296 SE 17 5 21 LOT 1 EXC PT DESC AS 
FOLLOWS COM

 0.870

9710 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS ROAD PROPERTY  LLC
PO BOX 320750
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,500 $228,400 G1  0.630 $297,900 

$228,400 Totals  0.630 $297,900 $69,500 
840-9978-000

S 109.50 FT OF N 169.50 FT OF W 350 FT OF SE 17 5 
21

 0.630

8310 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN LEMBACH
8310 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$14,800 $0 G1  0.340 $14,800 

$0 Totals  0.340 $14,800 $14,800 
840-9979-000

S 60 FT OF N 229.50 FT OF W 350 FT OF SE 17 5 21 
EXC WLY

 0.340

8310 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN LEMBACH
8310 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,000 $337,400 G2  1.467 $494,400 

$337,400 Totals  1.467 $494,400 $157,000 
840-9980-000

S 255.51 FT OF N 485.01 FT OF W 350 FT OF SE 17 5 
21

 1.467

8360 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN FOUR  LLC
2800 E ENTERPRISE AVE STE 333
APPLETON  WI 54913

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,600 $282,200 G1  1.791 $378,800 

$282,200 Totals  1.791 $378,800 $96,600 
840-9981-000

COM IN W LI 485.01 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 17 5 21 
TH S

 1.791

8380 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM SKIFF
8380 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,500 $33,800 G2  0.691 $97,300 

$33,800 Totals  0.691 $97,300 $63,500 
840-9982-001

COM 640.53 FT S & 827.29 FT S 54D10M41S E OF NW 
COR SE

 0.691

9720 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS CASTLE  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$31,900 $0 G1  2.927 $31,900 

$0 Totals  2.927 $31,900 $31,900 
840-9982-003

COM 640.53 FT S & 123.33 FT S 54D10M41S E OF NW 
COR OF

 2.927

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS TOP  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$358,200 $127,800 G2  2.490 $486,000 

$127,800 Totals  2.490 $486,000 $358,200 
840-9983-000

COM 768.31 FT S & 685.35 FT S 35D20M00S E OF NW 
COR OF

 2.490

9730 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS SQUARE  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$191,700 $0 G2  2.000 $191,700 

$0 Totals  2.000 $191,700 $191,700 
840-9984-000

COM IN W LI 768.31 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 17 5 21 
TH SELY

 2.000

S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

GOLDFINGER  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,100 $9,000 G2  0.801 $167,100 

$9,000 Totals  0.801 $167,100 $158,100 
840-9985-000

COM 768.31 FT S & 685.35 FT S 35D20M E OF NW 
COR OF SE

 0.801

9850 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS CENTER  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,500 $0 G2  0.379 $82,500 

$0 Totals  0.379 $82,500 $82,500 
840-9986-000

COM IN CEN LI OF HWY 100 449.32 FT NWLY OF ITS 
INTER

 0.379

9850 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

100 TOP  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$84,900 $0 G2  0.390 $84,900 

$0 Totals  0.390 $84,900 $84,900 
840-9987-000

COM IN CEN LI OF HWY 100 349.32 FT NWLY OF ITS 
INTER

 0.390

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ST MARTINS CENTER  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,100 $137,200 G2  0.581 $259,300 

$137,200 Totals  0.581 $259,300 $122,100 
840-9988-000

COM AT INTER OF CEN OF HWY 100 & HWY 36 IN SE 
17 5 21

 0.581

9830 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ST MARTINS SQUARE  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$288,700 $57,100 G2  1.800 $345,800 

$57,100 Totals  1.800 $345,800 $288,700 
840-9989-000

COM IN W LI 484.44 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 17 5 21 
TH N

 1.800

9923 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS TRIANGLE  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$373,500 $2,445,100 G2  2.656 $2,818,600 

$2,445,100 Totals  2.656 $2,818,600 $373,500 
840-9991-001

CSM NO 6679 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 1

 2.656

9909 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

9909 FRANKLIN WI  LLC
335 NE 59TH TER
MIAMI  FL 33137

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.610 $0 

$0 Totals  3.610 $0 $0 
840-9991-002

CSM NO 6679 SE 17 5 21 PARCEL 2

 3.610

9941 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE AREA LAND 
CONSERVANC
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,200 $431,800 G1  0.570 $599,000 

$431,800 Totals  0.570 $599,000 $167,200 
840-9992-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5497 SE 17 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.570

9880 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

111 PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 510814
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,700 $304,400 G2  0.554 $422,100 

$304,400 Totals  0.554 $422,100 $117,700 
840-9992-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6212 SE 17 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.554

9755 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JACQUES R. THEBERT
9284 WYNDHAM HILLS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$181,900 $681,300 G2  0.947 $863,200 

$681,300 Totals  0.947 $863,200 $181,900 
840-9992-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6212 SE 17 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.947

9725 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDI
7665 S MISSION WOODS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,100 $0 G2  0.770 $130,100 

$0 Totals  0.770 $130,100 $130,100 
840-9993-001

COM CEN LI ST MARTINS RD 527.50 FT NWLY OF 
ITS INTERSEC
WITH S LI OF SE ¼ SEC 17-5-21, TH NWLY 141 FT, 

 0.770

9824 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 53491

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,200 $0 G2  0.851 $166,200 

$0 Totals  0.851 $166,200 $166,200 
840-9994-002

COM ON S LI SE ¼ SEC 17-5-21 954.26 FT E OF SW 
COR, TH NWLY
668.50 FT TO POB, TH NWLY 259.50 FT, NELY 308.94 

 0.851

9821 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 53491

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$416,200 $0 G2  3.920 $416,200 

$0 Totals  3.920 $416,200 $416,200 
840-9997-001

COM 954.002 FT ELY 205.50 FT NWLY & 87.207 FT 
ELY OF SW

 3.920

9760 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 53491

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$488,700 $0 G2  3.910 $488,700 

$0 Totals  3.910 $488,700 $488,700 
840-9997-002

COM 1321.620 FT ELY & 475.107 FT NLY OF SW COR 
OF

 3.910

9745 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 53491

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$413,900 $0 G2  3.890 $413,900 

$0 Totals  3.890 $413,900 $413,900 
840-9997-003

COM 1321.620 FT ELY & 475.107 FT NLY OF SW COR 
OF

 3.890

9661 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 53491

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$201,900 $0 G2  1.360 $201,900 

$0 Totals  1.360 $201,900 $201,900 
840-9998-000

S 165 FT OF W HALF OF SE 17 5 21 LYING E OF ST 
MARTINS

 1.360

9710 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 53491

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$281,800 $0 G2  15.180 $281,800 

$0 Totals  15.180 $281,800 $281,800 
840-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7785 SE 17-5-21 LOT 1

 15.180

9530 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 53491

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,100 $0 G4  20.000 $7,100 
$9,600 $0 G5  2.650 $9,600 

$0 Totals  22.650 $16,700 $16,700 

840-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7785 SE 17-5-21 LOT 2

 22.650

W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

UPLP-PUETZ ROAD  LLC
660 W RIDGEVIEW DR
APPLETON  WI 54911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,500 $0 G1  0.724 $145,500 

$0 Totals  0.724 $145,500 $145,500 
841-0001-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 1 EXC PART FOR RD

 0.724

10010 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. KAWCZYNSKI
3951 W DREXEL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,900 $327,700 G1  0.852 $498,600 

$327,700 Totals  0.852 $498,600 $170,900 
841-0006-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 5

 0.852

10200 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIA K. PETERSON
INGO A. FEIERABEND
10200 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,100 $222,900 G1  0.972 $400,000 

$222,900 Totals  0.972 $400,000 $177,100 
841-0007-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 6

 0.972

10220 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JULIA LINDNER
ANDREW LINDNER
10220 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,400 $226,200 G1  0.901 $399,600 

$226,200 Totals  0.901 $399,600 $173,400 
841-0008-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 7

 0.901

10240 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

TYLER ZELINSKI
C/O R SELENSKY
10240 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,700 $0 G1  0.543 $154,700 

$0 Totals  0.543 $154,700 $154,700 
841-0009-001

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 8 EXC THE NWLY 51 FT 
THEREOF

 0.543

10310 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. BLISKE
10310 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2420

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$180,800 $295,000 G1  1.170 $475,800 

$295,000 Totals  1.170 $475,800 $180,800 
841-0010-001

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 9 & NWLY 51 FT OF LOT 8 
& WLY 51.55 FT

 1.170

10310 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. BLISKE
10310 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2420

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,200 $380,900 G1  0.552 $536,100 

$380,900 Totals  0.552 $536,100 $155,200 
841-0011-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 10

 0.552

10320 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE O'NEILL
WAYNE P. HUSTAD
10320 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$20,700 $0 G1  0.512 $20,700 

$0 Totals  0.512 $20,700 $20,700 
841-0012-001

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 11 EXC THE WLY 51.55 FT 
THEREOF

 0.512

10310 W St Martins Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. BLISKE
10310 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2420

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$23,600 $0 G1  0.734 $23,600 

$0 Totals  0.734 $23,600 $23,600 
841-0013-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 12

 0.734

10310 W St Martins Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. BLISKE
10310 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2420

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$27,600 $0 G1  1.038 $27,600 

$0 Totals  1.038 $27,600 $27,600 
841-0014-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 13

 1.038

10310 W St Martins Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. BLISKE
10310 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2420

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,900 $0 G1  0.592 $7,900 

$0 Totals  0.592 $7,900 $7,900 
841-0015-000

ST MARTINS WOODS N 217.60 FT ON E LINE BY N 
214.54 FT ON

 0.592

W Forest Hill Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD STRUEBING
8373 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$16,300 $6,400 G1  0.331 $22,700 

$6,400 Totals  0.331 $22,700 $16,300 
841-0016-000

ST MARTINS WOODS THE N 120 FT OF THAT PART 
OF LOT 14

 0.331

8333 S 100th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN A. HOEPER
LLOYD A. HOEPER
8333 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$18,800 $0 G1  0.502 $18,800 

$0 Totals  0.502 $18,800 $18,800 
841-0017-000

ST MARTINS WOODS PART OF LOT 14 COM 214.54 
FT S OF NW CO

 0.502

S 100th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA Q. STRUEBING
EDWARD STRUEBING
8373 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $628,600 G1  0.603 $709,100 

$628,600 Totals  0.603 $709,100 $80,500 
841-0018-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 15 EXC E 40 FT FOR RD

 0.603

8307 S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAIGE BAFUS
8307 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,800 $232,600 G1  0.689 $315,400 

$232,600 Totals  0.689 $315,400 $82,800 
841-0019-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 16 EXC E 40 FT FOR RD

 0.689

8321 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

MARJORIE Y. MENDOZA
GABRIEL RIVERA
8321 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,800 $440,300 G1  0.689 $523,100 

$440,300 Totals  0.689 $523,100 $82,800 
841-0020-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 17 EXC E 40 FT FOR RD

 0.689

8333 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN A. HOEPER
LLOYD A. HOEPER
8333 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,800 $0 G1  0.689 $82,800 

$0 Totals  0.689 $82,800 $82,800 
841-0021-000

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 18 EXC E 40 FT FOR RD

 0.689

S Lovers Lane Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA Q. STRUEBING
EDWARD STRUEBING
8373 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,200 $333,400 G1  1.021 $424,600 

$333,400 Totals  1.021 $424,600 $91,200 
841-0022-001

CSM NO 6957 SW 17 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.021

8373 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA A. QUEEN
EDWARD STRUEBING
8373 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,700 $590,100 G1  0.600 $747,800 

$590,100 Totals  0.600 $747,800 $157,700 
841-0022-002

CSM NO 6957 SW 17 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.600

10140 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONNA K. ERNST
BENJAMIN R. MONTOYA
10140 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$160,700 $466,700 G1  0.657 $627,400 

$466,700 Totals  0.657 $627,400 $160,700 
841-0022-003

CSM NO 6957 SW 15 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.657

10170 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. QUIRK
GREGORY J. QUIRK
10170 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,000 $230,700 G1  1.870 $420,700 

$230,700 Totals  1.870 $420,700 $190,000 
841-0025-001

ST MARTINS WOODS LOT 2 & LOT 21 EXC ELY 40 FT 
FOR RD LOT

 1.870

8423 S 100th St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE WATSON
TODD WATSON
8423 S 100TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,000 $0 G2  0.479 $44,000 

$0 Totals  0.479 $44,000 $44,000 
841-0031-000

DEERWOOD PRESERVE OUTLOT 4

 0.479

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ST MARTINS PLACE  LLC
7810 STONE CREEK WAY
CALEDONIA  WI 53108

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $214,100 G1  0.193 $281,400 

$214,100 Totals  0.193 $281,400 $67,300 
841-0033-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
1

 0.193

10262 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANE E. LAWLER
FRED W. LAWLER
10262 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $214,100 G1  0.193 $281,400 

$214,100 Totals  0.193 $281,400 $67,300 
841-0034-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
2

 0.193

10264 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PETER L. COLLA ET AL
C/O GERLINDE J COLLA  LIFE EST
10264 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN, WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $214,800 G1  0.193 $282,100 

$214,800 Totals  0.193 $282,100 $67,300 
841-0035-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
3

 0.193

10266 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DALLMANN DENNIS & CLAUDIA - LI
10266 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $215,200 G1  0.193 $282,500 

$215,200 Totals  0.193 $282,500 $67,300 
841-0036-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
4

 0.193

10268 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. AMBROSH
GERALD E. AMBROSH SR
6650 ILEX CIR UNIT F
NAPLES  FL 34109-6843

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1373 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $249,800 G1  0.193 $317,100 

$249,800 Totals  0.193 $317,100 $67,300 
841-0037-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
5

 0.193

10270 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHESLIE BATH
10270 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $249,800 G1  0.193 $317,100 

$249,800 Totals  0.193 $317,100 $67,300 
841-0038-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
6

 0.193

10272 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH MARTORANA
10272 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $250,300 G1  0.193 $317,600 

$250,300 Totals  0.193 $317,600 $67,300 
841-0039-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
8

 0.193

10274 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  RICHARD G NELSON
DONNENFIELD DEBRA KAY - GST EX
S73 W17240 LAKE DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-9353

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $250,300 G1  0.193 $317,600 

$250,300 Totals  0.193 $317,600 $67,300 
841-0040-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
8

 0.193

10276 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH KROENING
LOUIS KROENING
10276 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $215,200 G1  0.193 $282,500 

$215,200 Totals  0.193 $282,500 $67,300 
841-0041-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
9

 0.193

10220 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ARLETTA K. KNACKERT
10220 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $214,100 G1  0.193 $281,400 

$214,100 Totals  0.193 $281,400 $67,300 
841-0042-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
10

 0.193

10222 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON RODNEY E & DIANE M - L
110 DUBRAY DR APT 2430
SAINT PETERS  MO 63376

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $214,800 G1  0.193 $282,100 

$214,800 Totals  0.193 $282,100 $67,300 
841-0043-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
11

 0.193

10224 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNNETTE BLASER
WILLIAM BLASER
10224 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $214,100 G1  0.193 $281,400 

$214,100 Totals  0.193 $281,400 $67,300 
841-0044-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
12

 0.193

10226 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN MIKOLAJEWSKI
FREDERICK MIKOLAJEWSKI
10226 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $250,300 G1  0.193 $317,600 

$250,300 Totals  0.193 $317,600 $67,300 
841-0045-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
13

 0.193

10228 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHA VERMA
SUPREET NAGI
10228 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $249,800 G1  0.193 $317,100 

$249,800 Totals  0.193 $317,100 $67,300 
841-0046-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
14

 0.193

10230 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE A. HERNANDEZ
10230 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $249,800 G1  0.193 $317,100 

$249,800 Totals  0.193 $317,100 $67,300 
841-0047-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
15

 0.193

10232 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

WHAYOUNG LEE
HYOSEUNG KIM
10232 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $250,300 G1  0.193 $317,600 

$250,300 Totals  0.193 $317,600 $67,300 
841-0048-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
16

 0.193

10234 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHEREEN MOHIS
MOHIS MOHAMED
5550 S BERKSHIRE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-8328

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $217,000 G1  0.193 $284,300 

$217,000 Totals  0.193 $284,300 $67,300 
841-0049-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
17

 0.193

10202 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALLAN F. BARTZ
10202 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $217,400 G1  0.193 $284,700 

$217,400 Totals  0.193 $284,700 $67,300 
841-0050-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
18

 0.193

10204 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAMILLA BRZYCKI
10204 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $216,300 G1  0.193 $283,600 

$216,300 Totals  0.193 $283,600 $67,300 
841-0051-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
19

 0.193

10206 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

RONALD B. HODGES
HOPE V. HODGES
3239 TWIN LAKES LN
SANIBEL  FL 33957-5505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $216,300 G1  0.193 $283,600 

$216,300 Totals  0.193 $283,600 $67,300 
841-0052-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
20

 0.193

10208 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOY KUHARSKE
10208 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $264,700 G1  0.193 $332,000 

$264,700 Totals  0.193 $332,000 $67,300 
841-0053-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
21

 0.193

10210 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHI L. KUBE
10210 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $252,900 G1  0.193 $320,200 

$252,900 Totals  0.193 $320,200 $67,300 
841-0054-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
22

 0.193

10212 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATEK LIVING TRUST
18132 N VILLA BELLA DR
SURPRISE  AZ 85374-5490

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $252,400 G1  0.193 $319,700 

$252,400 Totals  0.193 $319,700 $67,300 
841-0055-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
23

 0.193

10214 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

FAITHANN STONER
MICHAEL STONER
10214 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $252,400 G1  0.193 $319,700 

$252,400 Totals  0.193 $319,700 $67,300 
841-0056-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
24

 0.193

10216 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CADWELL JAMES V & CHARLENE M -
10216 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $219,300 G1  0.193 $286,600 

$219,300 Totals  0.193 $286,600 $67,300 
841-0057-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
25

 0.193

10244 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. LEMERE
10244 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $217,800 G1  0.193 $285,100 

$217,800 Totals  0.193 $285,100 $67,300 
841-0058-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
26

 0.193

10246 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. VAN GEMERT
DOUGLAS VAN GEMERT
10246 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $218,500 G1  0.193 $285,800 

$218,500 Totals  0.193 $285,800 $67,300 
841-0059-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
27

 0.193

10248 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BAILEY LEORE B & SALLY JO - IR
10248 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $218,500 G1  0.193 $285,800 

$218,500 Totals  0.193 $285,800 $67,300 
841-0060-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
28

 0.193

10250 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. ANGERT
10250 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $255,600 G1  0.193 $322,900 

$255,600 Totals  0.193 $322,900 $67,300 
841-0061-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
29

 0.193

10252 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN W. HUNTER
10252 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $255,000 G1  0.193 $322,300 

$255,000 Totals  0.193 $322,300 $67,300 
841-0062-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
30

 0.193

10254 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN R. BOUTAN
LYN A. DOMBROWSKI
10254 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $269,100 G1  0.193 $336,400 

$269,100 Totals  0.193 $336,400 $67,300 
841-0063-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
31

 0.193

10256 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER KIBICHO
10256 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $255,600 G1  0.193 $322,900 

$255,600 Totals  0.193 $322,900 $67,300 
841-0064-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
32

 0.193

10258 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. ALVAREZ
JUAN V. ALVAREZ
10258 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $219,300 G1  0.193 $286,600 

$219,300 Totals  0.193 $286,600 $67,300 
841-0065-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
33

 0.193

10280 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. TERP
FREDERICK R. TERP
10280 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $217,800 G1  0.193 $285,100 

$217,800 Totals  0.193 $285,100 $67,300 
841-0066-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
34

 0.193

10282 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANET A. CASEY
GERALD E. CASEY
10282 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $218,500 G1  0.193 $285,800 

$218,500 Totals  0.193 $285,800 $67,300 
841-0067-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
35

 0.193

10284 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAWN RADUECHEL
ETHEL C. RADUECHEL
10284 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $218,500 G1  0.193 $285,800 

$218,500 Totals  0.193 $285,800 $67,300 
841-0068-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
36

 0.193

10286 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SASS FRANK J & JEANINE D - LIV
10286 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $255,600 G1  0.193 $322,900 

$255,600 Totals  0.193 $322,900 $67,300 
841-0069-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
37

 0.193

10288 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY S. FRY
KENNETH N. LAVIOLETTE JR
10288 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $267,500 G1  0.193 $334,800 

$267,500 Totals  0.193 $334,800 $67,300 
841-0070-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
38

 0.193

10290 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. CIALDINI
10290 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $255,000 G1  0.193 $322,300 

$255,000 Totals  0.193 $322,300 $67,300 
841-0071-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
39

 0.193

10292 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SASS FRANK J & JEANINE D - LIV
10292 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $255,000 G1  0.193 $322,300 

$255,000 Totals  0.193 $322,300 $67,300 
841-0072-000

TOWERING OAKS CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 UNIT 
40

 0.193

10294 W Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA M. HAUSER
10294 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8124

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$333,400 $1,383,800 G2  2.220 $1,717,200 

$1,383,800 Totals  2.220 $1,717,200 $333,400 
841-0073-000

DEERWOOD PRESERVE LOT 1 - CSM 5228

 2.220

10058 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

PARK PLACE HOLDINGS LLC A/R AS
C/O CALEB HAYES
1674 EISENHOWER RD
DE PERE, WI 54115

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,200 $0 G5  1.720 $6,200 

$0 Totals  1.720 $6,200 $6,200 
841-0077-000

DEERWOOD PRESERVE ADDITION NO 1 OUTLOT 1

 1.720

S Deerwood Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

JK & EK DEVELOPMENT  LLC
C/O J P. KLEMENT
9302 KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $253,100 G1  0.158 $322,100 

$253,100 Totals  0.158 $322,100 $69,000 
841-0078-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 1

 0.158

8693 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE R. LOHMAN-ABRAHAM
S88 W12931 BALLARD CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $300,800 G1  0.158 $369,800 

$300,800 Totals  0.158 $369,800 $69,000 
841-0079-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17-5-21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 2

 0.158

8695 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L. DALENESS
THOMAS G. DALENESS
8695 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $247,300 G1  0.158 $316,300 

$247,300 Totals  0.158 $316,300 $69,000 
841-0080-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 1 
UNIT 3

 0.158

8697 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

TESSLER TIMOTHY J & JANET L - 
8697 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $251,200 G1  0.158 $320,200 

$251,200 Totals  0.158 $320,200 $69,000 
841-0081-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 4

 0.158

8699 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA E. WOLDT
8699 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $258,400 G1  0.158 $327,400 

$258,400 Totals  0.158 $327,400 $69,000 
841-0082-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 5

 0.158

8597 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

FRY JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
8597 S DEERWOOD LN UNIT 5
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $252,900 G1  0.158 $321,900 

$252,900 Totals  0.158 $321,900 $69,000 
841-0083-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 6

 0.158

8599 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA PILAK
8599 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $269,800 G1  0.158 $338,800 

$269,800 Totals  0.158 $338,800 $69,000 
841-0084-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 7

 0.158

8601 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. GARCIA
DAVID W. GARCIA
8601 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $257,700 G1  0.158 $326,700 

$257,700 Totals  0.158 $326,700 $69,000 
841-0085-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 2 
UNIT 8

 0.158

8603 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

WENDY K. SOLIDAY
MICHAEL D. IVY
8603 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $261,200 G1  0.158 $330,200 

$261,200 Totals  0.158 $330,200 $69,000 
841-0086-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 9

 0.158

8691 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARAH E. GELHAAR
8691 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $255,600 G1  0.158 $324,600 

$255,600 Totals  0.158 $324,600 $69,000 
841-0087-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 10

 0.158

8689 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SIVAGURUNATHAN MARIAPPAN
RAMYA THANGAVEL
8689 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $252,600 G1  0.158 $321,600 

$252,600 Totals  0.158 $321,600 $69,000 
841-0088-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 11

 0.158

8687 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

FARLEY FAMILY TRUST DATED 2/24
8687 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $260,500 G1  0.158 $329,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.158 $329,500 $69,000 
841-0089-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 3 
UNIT 12

 0.158

8685 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. DE LONG SAMALIK
ROBERT J. DE LONG
8685 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $258,600 G1  0.158 $327,600 

$258,600 Totals  0.158 $327,600 $69,000 
841-0090-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 13

 0.158

8683 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SEOK HYEON KIM
CAROLYN KIM
8683 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $270,100 G1  0.158 $339,100 

$270,100 Totals  0.158 $339,100 $69,000 
841-0091-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 14

 0.158

8681 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUE BARDEN
DOUGLAS BARDEN
8681 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $252,600 G1  0.158 $321,600 

$252,600 Totals  0.158 $321,600 $69,000 
841-0092-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 15

 0.158

8679 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN R. ROMANSKI
8679 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $260,500 G1  0.158 $329,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.158 $329,500 $69,000 
841-0093-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 BLDG 4 
UNIT 16

 0.158

8677 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MANAL DAHCHA
8677 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $258,600 G1  0.158 $327,600 

$258,600 Totals  0.158 $327,600 $69,000 
841-0094-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8651 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. MUMAW
8651 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $275,200 G1  0.158 $344,200 

$275,200 Totals  0.158 $344,200 $69,000 
841-0095-000

UNIT 18 BLDG 5 WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 
5 21

 0.158

8649 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE M. REWOLINSKI
8649 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $299,800 G1  0.158 $368,800 

$299,800 Totals  0.158 $368,800 $69,000 
841-0096-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8647 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. KRYSTOWIAK
8647 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $260,500 G1  0.158 $329,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.158 $329,500 $69,000 
841-0097-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8645 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE A. GELINE
8645 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $257,700 G1  0.158 $326,700 

$257,700 Totals  0.158 $326,700 $69,000 
841-0098-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8635 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

NITSA S. PATTERSON
SAM A. PATTERSON
8635 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $298,500 G1  0.158 $367,500 

$298,500 Totals  0.158 $367,500 $69,000 
841-0099-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8633 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. PECHAUER
8633 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $317,600 G1  0.158 $386,600 

$317,600 Totals  0.158 $386,600 $69,000 
841-0100-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8631 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  POOLE  JOHN E & CATH
POOLE JOHN E & CATHY A - LIVIN
8631 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $257,700 G1  0.158 $326,700 

$257,700 Totals  0.158 $326,700 $69,000 
841-0101-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8629 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BASSIM FARHOUD
8629 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $257,700 G1  0.158 $326,700 

$257,700 Totals  0.158 $326,700 $69,000 
841-0102-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8619 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARGARITA M. CAMPOS
EDGAR LIBERIO
8619 S DEERWOOD LN UNIT 25
FRANKLIN  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $304,600 G1  0.158 $373,600 

$304,600 Totals  0.158 $373,600 $69,000 
841-0103-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8617 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANE DVORNIK
AUGUST DVORNIK
8617 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $286,900 G1  0.158 $355,900 

$286,900 Totals  0.158 $355,900 $69,000 
841-0104-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8615 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MANOJ TEWARI
PRASHANT PASUPULETI
8615 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $255,800 G1  0.158 $324,800 

$255,800 Totals  0.158 $324,800 $69,000 
841-0105-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8613 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

GIUFFRE  FRANK A TRUST A
8613 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $253,200 G1  0.158 $322,200 

$253,200 Totals  0.158 $322,200 $69,000 
841-0106-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8595 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. WEINHOLD
ANTHONY K. WEINHOLD
8595 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $301,300 G1  0.158 $370,300 

$301,300 Totals  0.158 $370,300 $69,000 
841-0107-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8593 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SALINAS ALFONSO & CATHERINE A 
8593 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $305,500 G1  0.158 $374,500 

$305,500 Totals  0.158 $374,500 $69,000 
841-0108-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8591 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAIGE ROESSER
COLLIN ROESSER
8591 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $251,900 G1  0.158 $320,900 

$251,900 Totals  0.158 $320,900 $69,000 
841-0109-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8589 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MILES JANE - REV TRUST DATED 7
8589 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $257,700 G1  0.158 $326,700 

$257,700 Totals  0.158 $326,700 $69,000 
841-0110-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8581 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MANOJ K. NAYAK
8581 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $250,900 G1  0.158 $319,900 

$250,900 Totals  0.158 $319,900 $69,000 
841-0111-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8583 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. FROSCH
8583 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $313,200 G1  0.158 $382,200 

$313,200 Totals  0.158 $382,200 $69,000 
841-0112-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8585 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY W. KEZMAN
8585 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $255,800 G1  0.158 $324,800 

$255,800 Totals  0.158 $324,800 $69,000 
841-0113-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8587 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

AARON W. MILLER
8587 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $270,100 G1  0.158 $339,100 

$270,100 Totals  0.158 $339,100 $69,000 
841-0114-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8605 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HAEFLINGER  PAUL E & APRIL R T
8605 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $291,100 G1  0.158 $360,100 

$291,100 Totals  0.158 $360,100 $69,000 
841-0115-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8607 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA EBERHARDT
MARTIN EBERHARDT
8607 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $289,500 G1  0.158 $358,500 

$289,500 Totals  0.158 $358,500 $69,000 
841-0116-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8609 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. HOPPE
8609 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $257,700 G1  0.158 $326,700 

$257,700 Totals  0.158 $326,700 $69,000 
841-0117-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8611 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

RANDOLPH F. WOLDANSKI
8611 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $253,100 G1  0.158 $322,100 

$253,100 Totals  0.158 $322,100 $69,000 
841-0118-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8621 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BEENA J. PURUSHOTHAMA
8621 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $303,300 G1  0.158 $372,300 

$303,300 Totals  0.158 $372,300 $69,000 
841-0119-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8623 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. BRAOVAC
JOHN D. BRAOVAC
8623 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $280,200 G1  0.158 $349,200 

$280,200 Totals  0.158 $349,200 $69,000 
841-0120-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8625 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. ERDMAN
8625 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $253,100 G1  0.158 $322,100 

$253,100 Totals  0.158 $322,100 $69,000 
841-0121-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8627 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAN L. ROBERTS
JOAN R. ROBERTS
8627 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $261,200 G1  0.158 $330,200 

$261,200 Totals  0.158 $330,200 $69,000 
841-0122-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8637 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

H K. CARTER
8637 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $309,000 G1  0.158 $378,000 

$309,000 Totals  0.158 $378,000 $69,000 
841-0123-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8639 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

WIECZOREK ROSEMARY LIVING 
TRUS
8639 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $254,500 G1  0.158 $323,500 

$254,500 Totals  0.158 $323,500 $69,000 
841-0124-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8641 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIA A. WIECZOREK
8641 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $260,500 G1  0.158 $329,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.158 $329,500 $69,000 
841-0125-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8643 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. KNOCHE
8643 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $256,600 G1  0.158 $325,600 

$256,600 Totals  0.158 $325,600 $69,000 
841-0126-000

UNIT 49 BLDG 13 WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 
17 5 21

 0.158

8653 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONALD EWIG
CAROL EWIG
8653 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $255,600 G1  0.158 $324,600 

$255,600 Totals  0.158 $324,600 $69,000 
841-0127-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8655 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MALGORZATA RUDNICKA
JACEK LECH
8655 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $304,400 G1  0.158 $373,400 

$304,400 Totals  0.158 $373,400 $69,000 
841-0128-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8657 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAMS SHIRLEY E LIVING TRUS
8657 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $260,500 G1  0.158 $329,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.158 $329,500 $69,000 
841-0129-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8659 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATEL DIXIE M REVOCABLE TRUST 
8659 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $258,600 G1  0.158 $327,600 

$258,600 Totals  0.158 $327,600 $69,000 
841-0130-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8661 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

EDUARD R. JIMENEZ
8661 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,000 $307,300 G1  0.158 $376,300 

$307,300 Totals  0.158 $376,300 $69,000 
841-0131-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8663 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

RJMF TRANSITION TRUST
8663 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $254,500 G1  0.158 $323,500 

$254,500 Totals  0.158 $323,500 $69,000 
841-0132-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8665 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. BECKERS
8665 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $260,500 G1  0.158 $329,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.158 $329,500 $69,000 
841-0133-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8667 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADRIAN ELIZONDO ET AL
8667 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $258,600 G1  0.158 $327,600 

$258,600 Totals  0.158 $327,600 $69,000 
841-0134-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8675 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LOPIPARO JOSEPH A 2000 REVOCAB
8675 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $301,800 G1  0.158 $370,800 

$301,800 Totals  0.158 $370,800 $69,000 
841-0135-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8673 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMY E. GRICUNAS
8673 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $252,600 G1  0.158 $321,600 

$252,600 Totals  0.158 $321,600 $69,000 
841-0136-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8671 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTEEN J. ALONSO
8671 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,000 $260,500 G1  0.158 $329,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.158 $329,500 $69,000 
841-0137-000

WOODLAKE CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.158

8669 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. SORENSEN
8669 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $343,700 G1  0.366 $421,200 

$343,700 Totals  0.366 $421,200 $77,500 
841-0138-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 1

 0.366

8515 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SISULAK JON J & PATRICE M - RE
8515 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $375,500 G1  0.366 $453,000 

$375,500 Totals  0.366 $453,000 $77,500 
841-0139-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 2

 0.366

8513 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LOEW CYNTHIA A - SURVIVOR'S TR
8513 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $376,100 G1  0.366 $453,600 

$376,100 Totals  0.366 $453,600 $77,500 
841-0140-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 3

 0.366

8509 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

FREDERIC C. LEVERENZ
8509 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $374,600 G1  0.366 $452,100 

$374,600 Totals  0.366 $452,100 $77,500 
841-0141-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 4

 0.366

8507 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. KLINKERT
8507 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $371,900 G1  0.366 $449,400 

$371,900 Totals  0.366 $449,400 $77,500 
841-0144-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 7

 0.366

8497 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KREMSKI MYRON C & JUDITH M - J
8497 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $326,000 G1  0.366 $403,500 

$326,000 Totals  0.366 $403,500 $77,500 
841-0145-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 8

 0.366

8495 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BONITA L. BACHOWSKI
JOHN J. BACHOWSKI SR
8495 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $333,100 G1  0.366 $410,600 

$333,100 Totals  0.366 $410,600 $77,500 
841-0146-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 9

 0.366

8491 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. VOLLBRECHT
8491 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $293,500 G1  0.366 $371,000 

$293,500 Totals  0.366 $371,000 $77,500 
841-0147-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 10

 0.366

8489 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY I. CHARLES
8489 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $358,300 G1  0.366 $435,800 

$358,300 Totals  0.366 $435,800 $77,500 
841-0148-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 11

 0.366

8485 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. WILLIQUETTE
GERALD F. WILLIQUETTE
8485 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $365,300 G1  0.366 $442,800 

$365,300 Totals  0.366 $442,800 $77,500 
841-0149-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 12

 0.366

8483 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. PUFFER
8483 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $445,900 G1  0.366 $523,400 

$445,900 Totals  0.366 $523,400 $77,500 
841-0150-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 13

 0.366

8479 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARMON ROBERT & FAY 
REVOCABLE 
8479 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $394,700 G1  0.366 $472,200 

$394,700 Totals  0.366 $472,200 $77,500 
841-0151-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 14

 0.366

8477 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DOWNS CHERYL M REVOCABLE 
TRUST
8477 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $356,700 G1  0.366 $434,200 

$356,700 Totals  0.366 $434,200 $77,500 
841-0152-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 15

 0.366

8473 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA MUNNIK
8473 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $330,100 G1  0.366 $407,600 

$330,100 Totals  0.366 $407,600 $77,500 
841-0153-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 16

 0.366

8471 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA A. BERTRAM
8471 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $384,600 G1  0.366 $462,100 

$384,600 Totals  0.366 $462,100 $77,500 
841-0154-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 17

 0.366

8465 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARIE RADOSZEWSKI
WILLIAM P. RADOSZEWSKI
8465 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $371,300 G1  0.366 $448,800 

$371,300 Totals  0.366 $448,800 $77,500 
841-0155-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 18

 0.366

8463 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DOLATA ALOYSIUS & PATRICIA A -
8463 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $349,400 G1  0.366 $426,900 

$349,400 Totals  0.366 $426,900 $77,500 
841-0158-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 21

 0.366

8453 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. HALTER
DAVID R. HALTER
8453 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $396,500 G1  0.366 $474,000 

$396,500 Totals  0.366 $474,000 $77,500 
841-0159-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 22

 0.366

8451 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PETER  ROBERT W & MARY K REVOC
8451 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53133

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $344,500 G1  0.366 $422,000 

$344,500 Totals  0.366 $422,000 $77,500 
841-0160-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 23

 0.366

8445 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANET C. BELOT
8445 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $355,600 G1  0.366 $433,100 

$355,600 Totals  0.366 $433,100 $77,500 
841-0161-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 24

 0.366

8443 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  DEMITROS  JAMES D & 
DEMITROS REVOCABLE TRUST
8443 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $400,100 G1  0.366 $477,600 

$400,100 Totals  0.366 $477,600 $77,500 
841-0162-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 25

 0.366

8437 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN L. SCHLUETER
SUSAN L. SCHLUETER
8437 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $409,200 G1  0.366 $486,700 

$409,200 Totals  0.366 $486,700 $77,500 
841-0163-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21

 0.366

8435 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. HOWSER
DOUGLAS J. HOWSER
8435 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $378,000 G1  0.366 $455,500 

$378,000 Totals  0.366 $455,500 $77,500 
841-0164-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 27

 0.366

8429 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARSHALL R. SNEEN
8429 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $380,300 G1  0.366 $457,800 

$380,300 Totals  0.366 $457,800 $77,500 
841-0165-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 28

 0.366

8427 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN O. MANTHE
MARK E. MANTHE
8427 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $428,300 G1  0.366 $505,800 

$428,300 Totals  0.366 $505,800 $77,500 
841-0168-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 31

 0.366

8413 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R. HOFFMANN
8413 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $414,600 G1  0.366 $492,100 

$414,600 Totals  0.366 $492,100 $77,500 
841-0169-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 32

 0.366

8411 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY NASON
GORDON NASON
8411 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $348,500 G1  0.366 $426,000 

$348,500 Totals  0.366 $426,000 $77,500 
841-0170-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 33

 0.366

8420 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

COLLETTE M. MACHNIK
JAMES A. MACHNIK
8420 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $358,900 G1  0.366 $436,400 

$358,900 Totals  0.366 $436,400 $77,500 
841-0171-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 34

 0.366

8422 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DORIS J. HENDRICKSEN
8422 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $348,200 G1  0.366 $425,700 

$348,200 Totals  0.366 $425,700 $77,500 
841-0172-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 35

 0.366

8446 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

WOLFF TRUST DATED 02/01/2002
8446 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $391,200 G1  0.366 $468,700 

$391,200 Totals  0.366 $468,700 $77,500 
841-0173-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 36

 0.366

8448 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUNE E. BECK
8448 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $296,800 G1  0.366 $374,300 

$296,800 Totals  0.366 $374,300 $77,500 
841-0174-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 37

 0.366

8466 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE C. WICE
8466 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $296,800 G1  0.366 $374,300 

$296,800 Totals  0.366 $374,300 $77,500 
841-0175-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 38

 0.366

8468 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARSH REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
ATTN CRAIG A & LORI D MARSH
8468 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $289,700 G1  0.366 $367,200 

$289,700 Totals  0.366 $367,200 $77,500 
841-0176-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 39

 0.366

8470 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEVINGER EDWARD G & JANE M LIV
8470 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $292,700 G1  0.366 $370,200 

$292,700 Totals  0.366 $370,200 $77,500 
841-0177-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 40

 0.366

8472 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

PEGORSCH REVOCABLE TRUST
ATTN PATRICK D & JANILLE H PEG
8472 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $309,200 G1  0.366 $386,700 

$309,200 Totals  0.366 $386,700 $77,500 
841-0178-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 41

 0.366

8478 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

HAUCK KENNETH H - REVOCABLE 
TR
8478 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $334,300 G1  0.366 $411,800 

$334,300 Totals  0.366 $411,800 $77,500 
841-0179-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 42

 0.366

8480 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

LARSEN  PATRICK M & DEBRA A RE
8480 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $339,900 G1  0.366 $417,400 

$339,900 Totals  0.366 $417,400 $77,500 
841-0180-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 43

 0.366

8486 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. CALTEAUX
8486 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $365,600 G1  0.366 $443,100 

$365,600 Totals  0.366 $443,100 $77,500 
841-0181-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 44

 0.366

8488 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH V. HERRERA
8488 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $332,000 G1  0.366 $409,500 

$332,000 Totals  0.366 $409,500 $77,500 
841-0184-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 47

 0.366

8508 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE I. CHRISTENSEN
8508 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $332,000 G1  0.366 $409,500 

$332,000 Totals  0.366 $409,500 $77,500 
841-0185-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 48

 0.366

8510 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCHINGEN JOHN R & DEBORAH L-RE
8510 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $0 G1  0.366 $77,500 

$0 Totals  0.366 $77,500 $77,500 
841-0186-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 5

 0.366

8503 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SGB & ASSOCIATES  LLC
9012 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $0 G1  0.366 $77,500 

$0 Totals  0.366 $77,500 $77,500 
841-0187-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 6

 0.366

8501 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SGB & ASSOCIATES  LLC
9012 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $396,700 G1  0.366 $474,200 

$396,700 Totals  0.366 $474,200 $77,500 
841-0188-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 19

 0.366

8459 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRUNO  JAMES J & JEAN M REVOCA
8459 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $418,000 G1  0.366 $495,500 

$418,000 Totals  0.366 $495,500 $77,500 
841-0189-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 20

 0.366

8457 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

EDUARDO ZAGO GALEAZZI
ANGELICA MARIA LEDEZMA VALENCI
8457 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $308,900 G1  0.366 $386,400 

$308,900 Totals  0.366 $386,400 $77,500 
841-0190-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 29

 0.366

8421 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

GAIL E. FREITAG
RONALD J. FREITAG
8421 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $344,800 G1  0.366 $422,300 

$344,800 Totals  0.366 $422,300 $77,500 
841-0191-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 30

 0.366

8419 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA R. VAN HANDEL
THOMAS R. VAN HANDEL
8419 DEERWOOD LN S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $328,200 G1  0.366 $405,700 

$328,200 Totals  0.366 $405,700 $77,500 
841-0192-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 45

 0.366

8502 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

VINCENZA DAMATO
SALVATORE DAMATO
8502 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,500 $308,900 G1  0.366 $386,400 

$308,900 Totals  0.366 $386,400 $77,500 
841-0193-000

DEERWOOD ESTATES CONDOMINIUMS SW 17 5 21 
UNIT 46

 0.366

8504 S Deerwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. LEWANDOWSKI
MICHAEL A. LEWANDOWSKI
8504 S DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$954,300 $0 G1  95.130 $954,300 
$0 $0 X4  30.000 $0 

$0 Totals  125.130 $954,300 $954,300 

841-9985-001

COM NW COR SW 17-5-21 TH E 1205 FT SELY 300 FT 
SWLY 390 FT

 125.130

10405 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

INDIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL
MILWAUKEE  I OF
10405 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$191,700 $228,500 G1  2.000 $420,200 

$228,500 Totals  2.000 $420,200 $191,700 
841-9988-000

COM CEN LI ST MARTINS RD 1110 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC

 2.000

10125 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

WALTER A. BODUCH
10125 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,600 $117,800 G1  1.000 $308,400 

$117,800 Totals  1.000 $308,400 $190,600 
841-9989-000

COM CEN LI ST MARTINS RD 1360 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC

 1.000

10103 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN BALCEROWSKI
10103 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,600 $210,600 G1  1.000 $401,200 

$210,600 Totals  1.000 $401,200 $190,600 
841-9990-000

COM CEN LI ST MARTINS RD 1485 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC

 1.000

10035 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. HAPKA
JAMES M. HAPKA
10035 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,600 $0 G1  1.000 $122,600 

$0 Totals  1.000 $122,600 $122,600 
841-9991-000

COM CEN LI ST MARTINS RD 1610 FT SELY OF ITS 
INTERSEC

 1.000

10035 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. HAPKA
JAMES M. HAPKA
10035 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$376,300 $548,100 G2  3.972 $924,400 

$548,100 Totals  3.972 $924,400 $376,300 
841-9993-004

CSM NO 5224 SW 17 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.972

10001 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ST MARTINS PLACE  LLC
7810 STONE CREEK WAY
CALEDONIA  WI 53108

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  0.430 $0 

$0 Totals  0.430 $0 $0 
841-9993-005

CSM NO 5224 SW 17 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.430

9955 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAMBOURIS INVESTMENTS  LLC
7592 CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,100 $194,900 G1  1.200 $410,000 

$194,900 Totals  1.200 $410,000 $215,100 
841-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3155 SW 17 & NW 20 5 
21 PARCEL 2

 1.200

10070 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D. SCHWEITZER
10165 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1395 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$199,200 $134,900 G1  1.070 $334,100 

$134,900 Totals  1.070 $334,100 $199,200 
841-9994-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3155 SW 17 & NW 20 5 
21 PARCEL 3

 1.070

10072 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUDALINE A. GALANTE
10074 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $0 G2  4.690 $106,500 

$0 Totals  4.690 $106,500 $106,500 
841-9995-000

COM IN E LI 484.44 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 17 5 21 
TH SWLY

 4.690

10008 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS HIGHWAY  LLC
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.560 $0 

$0 Totals  0.560 $0 $0 
841-9996-000

COM IN E LI 100 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 17 5 21 TH 
NLWY

 0.560

10031 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION DIST 2
WISCONSIN STATE OF
141 NW BARSTOW RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  0.197 $2,100 

$0 Totals  0.197 $2,100 $2,100 
841-9997-000

COM IN E LI 60 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 17 5 21 TH 
NWLY

 0.197

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY MEINERZ
7761 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$61,100 $100,600 G1  0.330 $161,700 

$100,600 Totals  0.330 $161,700 $61,100 
841-9998-000

COM IN E LI 30 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 17 5 21 TH 
NWLY

 0.330

10049 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

B BOYS  LLC
7761 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $74,400 G1  0.420 $165,900 

$74,400 Totals  0.420 $165,900 $91,500 
841-9999-000

COM SE COR OF SW 17 5 21 TH W ALG S LI 388.76 FT 
NELY

 0.420

10057 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

B BOYS  LLC
7761 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$15,700 $0 G4  44.020 $15,700 
$57,600 $0 G5  16.000 $57,600 

$0 Totals  60.020 $73,300 $73,300 

842-9994-000

W 60 ACS OF E HALF OF SE 18 5 21 ALSO COM IN N 
LI 41.25

 60.020

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE E. KUST
STEVEN A. KUST
8514 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$187,300 $219,200 G1  6.080 $406,500 

$219,200 Totals  6.080 $406,500 $187,300 
842-9995-006

COM 880 FT N OF SW COR SE 18 5 21 TH N 200 FT E 
1325.85

 6.080

8526 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

ALISA RIEBE
8526 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100 $0 G4  0.340 $100 
$164,700 $246,100 G7  6.606 $410,800 

$246,100 Totals  6.946 $410,900 $164,800 

842-9995-008

COM 1080 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 18 5 21 TH N 
228.15 FT E

 6.946

8514 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. KUST
8514 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,900 $0 G4  11.000 $3,900 
$12,200 $0 G5  4.740 $12,200 

$106,600 $282,000 G7  3.000 $388,600 

$282,000 Totals  18.740 $404,700 $122,700 

842-9995-011

COM 660 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 18 5 21 TH E 
1324.10 FT S

 18.740

8440 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LORIE E. STEWART
LAWRENCE R. STEWART
8440 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$61,400 $0 G1  4.550 $61,400 

$0 Totals  4.550 $61,400 $61,400 
842-9995-012

COM 660 FT S OF NW COR SE 1/4 18 5 21 TH E 660 
FT N

 4.550

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS V. BALISTRERI
8400 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G4  8.450 $3,000 
$28,100 $0 G5  7.800 $28,100 

$0 Totals  16.250 $31,100 $31,100 

842-9995-014

COM NW COR SE 18 5 21 TH S 528 FT E 1324.10 FT N 
486.75

 16.250

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE E. KUST
10845 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G4  5.000 $1,800 
$18,700 $0 G5  9.010 $18,700 

$116,500 $648,800 G7  4.500 $765,300 

$648,800 Totals  18.510 $785,800 $137,000 

842-9995-015

COM 680 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 18 5 21 TH NLY 
200 FT, ELY

 18.510

8570 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MONTGOMERY ROBERT G - FAMILY 
T
PO BOX 320544
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $231,300 G1  2.000 $378,700 

$231,300 Totals  2.000 $378,700 $147,400 
842-9996-000

COM IN W LI 528 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 18 5 21 TH 
S 132

 2.000

8400 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS V. BALISTRERI
8400 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$147,400 $232,900 G1  2.000 $380,300 

$232,900 Totals  2.000 $380,300 $147,400 
842-9997-000

N 120 FT OF S 480 FT OF W 726 FT OF SE 18 5 21 
CONT 2

 2.000

8628 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE K. COLLINS
8628 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $221,400 G1  2.000 $368,800 

$221,400 Totals  2.000 $368,800 $147,400 
842-9998-000

N 120 FT OF S 360 FT OF W 726 FT OF SE 18 5 21 
CONT 2

 2.000

8642 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

SKOWRONSKI  KENNETH P 
REVOCABL
8642 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9501

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,100 $190,200 G1  4.010 $357,300 

$190,200 Totals  4.010 $357,300 $167,100 
842-9999-000

S 240 FT OF W 726 FT OF SE 18 5 21 CONT 4.011 
ACS

 4.010

8666 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUALIN T. GLOWINSKI
CLAYTON C. GLOWINSKA
8666 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,900 $0 G4  19.300 $6,900 

$0 Totals  19.300 $6,900 $6,900 
843-9990-000

COM NE COR OF SW 18 5 21 TH WLY 1332.72 FT SLY 
755.12 FT

 19.300

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LUE YANG
SHUA DAO YANG
8241 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8532

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,700 $0 G4  30.000 $10,700 
$182,800 $0 G5  50.763 $182,800 

$0 Totals  80.763 $193,500 $193,500 

843-9991-001

COM 237.20 FT S OF NE COR OF W HALF OF SW 18 5 
21 TH W T

 80.763

S 116th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

ALFRED M. PIPKE ET AL
W126 S8662 N CAPE RD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $7,800 G1  7.220 $90,700 

$7,800 Totals  7.220 $90,700 $82,900 
843-9991-002

COM NW COR OF SW 18 5 21 TH E TO NE COR OF W 
HALF OF SD

 7.220

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JAYNE B. LARSON
MERLE E. LARSON
W125 S8330 S NORTH CAPE
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-4405

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,300 $186,400 G1  2.090 $334,700 

$186,400 Totals  2.090 $334,700 $148,300 
843-9992-000

S 155 FT OF N 755 FT OF OF E 662.08 FT OF SW 18 5 
21 EXC

 2.090

8401 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA LEE
CHRISTOPHER LEE
8401 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$175,400 $256,600 G1  4.870 $432,000 

$256,600 Totals  4.870 $432,000 $175,400 
843-9993-000

COM IN E LI 755 FT S OF NE COR OF SW 18 5 21 TH 
W

 4.870

8445 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTO N. HILL
8445 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$195,300 $307,900 G1  6.900 $503,200 

$307,900 Totals  6.900 $503,200 $195,300 
843-9994-000

COM IN E LI 915 FT S OF NE COR OF SW 18 5 21 TH 
W

 6.900

8463 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. EMARD
ROBERT A. EMARD
8463 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G4  6.000 $2,100 
$4,400 $0 G5  1.210 $4,400 

$157,200 $225,500 G7  3.000 $382,700 

$225,500 Totals  10.210 $389,200 $163,700 

843-9995-000

COM IN E LI 1160 FT S OF NE COR OF SW 18 5 21 TH 
W

 10.210

8501 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN KOEHN
BRUCE H. KOEHN
8501 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,400 $0 G4  9.580 $3,400 

$0 Totals  9.580 $3,400 $3,400 
843-9996-000

COM IN E LI 1516 FT S OF NE COR OF SW 18 5 21 TH 
W

 9.580

8515 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

RUTKOWSKI FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRU
S94 W12702 RYAN RD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,500 $297,900 G1  6.310 $487,400 

$297,900 Totals  6.310 $487,400 $189,500 
843-9997-000

N HALF OF THAT PT COM IN E LI 358.04 FT N OF SE 
COR OF

 6.310

8531 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY T. AMICH
ROBERT AMICH
8531 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,500 $260,600 G1  6.310 $450,100 

$260,600 Totals  6.310 $450,100 $189,500 
843-9998-000

S HALF OF THAT PT COM IN E LI 358.04 FT N OF SE 
COR OF

 6.310

8635 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCINE T. FLANIGAN
PATRICK S. FLANIGAN
8635 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$227,600 $292,700 G1  10.220 $520,300 

$292,700 Totals  10.220 $520,300 $227,600 
843-9999-000

COM SE COR OF SW 18 5 21 TH N 358.04 FT W 
1318.22 FT S

 10.220

8655 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

LAVENDAR LANE  LLC
C/O JOANN GROMOWSKI ESQ
757 S MAIN ST STE #5
FOND DU LAC, WI 54935

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  7.560 $0 

$0 Totals  7.560 $0 $0 
844-9994-000

LANDS OWNED & USED AS ROW & OPERATING 
PROPERTY BY WEP CO

 7.560

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  64.000 $0 

$0 Totals  64.000 $0 $0 
844-9995-001

COM NW COR OF NW 19 5 21 TH E 2677.03 FT S 
1060.06 FT W

 64.000

8705 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL 
RESOURCE
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$186,800 $480,700 G1  6.030 $667,500 

$480,700 Totals  6.030 $667,500 $186,800 
844-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3039 NW 19 5 21

 6.030

8825 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

DANICA GRAMZA
8825 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8804

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  11.400 $0 

$0 Totals  11.400 $0 $0 
844-9996-000

COM AT SE COR OF NE ONE QUAR OF NW 19 5 21 
TH W 1980 FT

 11.400

8935 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN STATE OF - DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON  WI 53703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  32.840 $0 

$0 Totals  32.840 $0 $0 
844-9997-000

SW ONE QUAR OF NW 19 5 21 EXC S 310 FT CONT 
32.841 ACS

 32.840

S 116th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN STATE OF - DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON  WI 53703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  10.080 $0 

$0 Totals  10.080 $0 $0 
844-9998-000

S 310 FT OF SW ONE QUAR OF NW 19 5 21 CONT 
10.079 ACS

 10.080

S 116th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN STATE OF - DNR
101 S WEBSTER ST
MADISON  WI 53703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,100 $0 G4  17.000 $6,100 
$66,300 $0 G5  18.400 $66,300 

$167,700 $481,700 G7  1.500 $649,400 

$481,700 Totals  36.900 $721,800 $240,100 

844-9999-000

SE ONE QUAR OF NW 19 5 21 EXC ROW OF WEP CO 
CONT 36.90

 36.900

8945 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

HALEY KEVIN & IRENE - LIVING T
8945 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$143,200 $306,900 G1  1.560 $450,100 

$306,900 Totals  1.560 $450,100 $143,200 
845-9994-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 904 NE 19 5 21 LOT 1 & 
LAND IN

 1.560

8780 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN WEISENBERGER
8780 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,400 $421,000 G1  3.840 $586,400 

$421,000 Totals  3.840 $586,400 $165,400 
845-9994-008

COM 505 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 19 5 21 TH S 150 
FT E

 3.840

8820 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MARC C. PASSERELLI
8820 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,400 $0 G4  6.750 $2,400 
$23,900 $0 G5  6.624 $23,900 

$0 Totals  13.374 $26,300 $26,300 

845-9994-009

COM NW COR OF NE 19 5 21 TH S 338 FT E 227.01 
FT S 105

 13.374

8752 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUALIN J. GLOWINSKA
CALYTON C. GLOWINSKA
8666 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G4  6.000 $2,100 
$126,200 $305,200 G7  6.360 $431,400 

$305,200 Totals  12.360 $433,500 $128,300 

845-9994-010

COM 655 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 19 5 21 TH S 
371.82 FT E

 12.360

8828 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

SHERYL L. WRIGHT
PAUL F. WRIGHT JR
6817 W BENNETT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$219,000 $311,800 G1  9.330 $530,800 

$311,800 Totals  9.330 $530,800 $219,000 
845-9995-000

N ONE THIRD OF S 28 ACS OF N 59 ACS OF W HALF 
OF NE 19 5

 9.330

8870 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK B. SEIB
8870 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$257,600 $1,058,700 G1  9.330 $1,316,300 

$1,058,700 Totals  9.330 $1,316,300 $257,600 
845-9996-000

COM IN W LI 1333.48 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 
19-5-21,

 9.330

8930 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL E. MARSHALL
8930 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G4  3.000 $1,100 
$143,300 $307,500 G7  1.570 $450,800 

$307,500 Totals  4.570 $451,900 $144,400 

845-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4944 NE 19 5 21 LOT 1

 4.570

8956 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JODY A. KUZMIC
GARY R. KUZMIC
8956 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$165,000 $247,300 G1  4.570 $412,300 

$247,300 Totals  4.570 $412,300 $165,000 
845-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4944 NE 19 5 21 LOT 2

 4.570

8968 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

JACK R. KUZMIC
8968 S 116TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,300 $0 G4  15.000 $5,300 
$21,600 $0 G5  6.000 $21,600 

$0 Totals  21.000 $26,900 $26,900 

845-9998-000

S 21 ACS OF W HALF OF NE 19 5 21 CONT 21 ACS

 21.000

8980 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MAROULIS  SOPHIE LIVING TRUST
ANDROS PETER LIVING TRUST
6084 N TROY
CHICAGO  IL 60659

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,400 $0 G4  32.000 $11,400 
$131,500 $0 G5M  16.970 $131,500 

$0 Totals  48.970 $142,900 $142,900 

845-9999-000

S 49 ACS OF E HALF OF NE 19 5 21 EXC PT FOR RD 
CONT

 48.970

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MAROULIS  SOPHIE LIVING TRUST
ANDROS PETER LIVING TRUST
6084 N TROY
CHICAGO  IL 60659

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$369,700 $0 G2  2.615 $369,700 

$0 Totals  2.615 $369,700 $369,700 
846-9984-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6483 NW 20 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.615

10115 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY MEINERZ
7761 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$210,800 $369,400 G2  1.165 $580,200 

$369,400 Totals  1.165 $580,200 $210,800 
846-9984-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6483 NW 20 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.165

10121 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

10125 W LOOMIS ROAD  LLC
10125 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$206,200 $177,900 G2  3.080 $384,100 

$177,900 Totals  3.080 $384,100 $206,200 
846-9986-000

COM IN E LI 363.58 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 20 5 21 
TH W

 3.080

10209 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFF HOLTZ LLC  A WI LLC 
360 92ND ST
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$313,400 $0 G2  5.549 $313,400 

$0 Totals  5.549 $313,400 $313,400 
846-9987-001

CSM NO 7099 NW 20 5 21 PARCEL 1 5.55 ACRS

 5.549

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

ISLAMIC FOUNDATION OF GREATER 
4915 S HOWELL AVE #300
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$229,100 $6,504,400 G2  3.577 $6,733,500 

$6,504,400 Totals  3.577 $6,733,500 $229,100 
846-9987-002

CSM NO 7099 NW 20 5 21 PARCEL 2 3.58 ACS

 3.577

8800 S 102nd St

Acres:Section: 

INNOVATIVE HEALTH & FITNESS BU
8800 S 102ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$585,200 $2,677,500 G2  13.449 $3,262,700 

$2,677,500 Totals  13.449 $3,262,700 $585,200 
846-9987-003

CSM NO 7099 NW 20 5 21 PARCEL 3

 13.449

8910 S 102nd St

Acres:Section: 

ISLAMIC FOUNDATION OF GREATER 
4915 S HOWELL AVE #300
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,200 $0 G2  2.420 $79,200 

$0 Totals  2.420 $79,200 $79,200 
846-9987-004

CSM NO 7099 NW 20 5 21 PARCEL 4 2.42 ACS

 2.420

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

ISLAMIC FOUNDATION OF GREATER 
4915 S HOWELL AVE #300
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$380,400 $280,600 G2  22.790 $661,000 

$280,600 Totals  22.790 $661,000 $380,400 
846-9988-000

COM NW COR OF NW 20 5 21 TH S 540.76 FT E 
1838.16 FT

 22.790

10200 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

POLONIA CLUB
C/O RICHARD RABIEGA
7731 CEDAR RIDGE CT
FRANKLIN, WI 53132-9570

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$305,400 $231,900 G1  18.190 $537,300 

$231,900 Totals  18.190 $537,300 $305,400 
846-9989-000

N 526.51 FT OF S 2107.24 FT OF NW 20 5 21 LYING 
WLY OF

 18.190

10398 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE  I OF
INDIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL
10405 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.580 $0 

$0 Totals  0.580 $0 $0 
846-9990-000

N 100 FT OF S 1580.73 FT OF NW 20 5 21 LYING WLY 
OF CEN

 0.580

10402 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
WISCONSIN STATE OF
PO BOX 798
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$204,500 $0 G1  4.700 $204,500 

$0 Totals  4.700 $204,500 $204,500 
846-9991-000

COM IN W LI 1580.73 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 20 5 21 
TH E

 4.700

10430 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN TRUDELL
STEVEN TRUDELL
8650 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$298,700 $3,737,000 G2  8.020 $4,035,700 

$3,737,000 Totals  8.020 $4,035,700 $298,700 
846-9992-000

COM IN W LI 1054.02 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 20 5 21 
TH E

 8.020

10500 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

JS 10500 LOOMIS PROPERTY  LLC
ATTN B SAFRO
3215 GOLF RD STE 289
DELAFIELD  WI 53018

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,700 $251,200 G1  1.320 $416,900 

$251,200 Totals  1.320 $416,900 $165,700 
846-9993-000

COM IN W LI 351.67 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 20 5 21 
TH N

 1.320

10710 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM EGGENER
10710 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.620 $0 

$0 Totals  0.620 $0 $0 
846-9994-000

COM SW COR OF NW 20 5 21 TH N 351.67 FT SELY 
248.26 FT

 0.620

10746 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
WISCONSIN STATE OF
PO BOX 798
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,100 $115,500 G1  2.270 $265,600 

$115,500 Totals  2.270 $265,600 $150,100 
846-9995-000

COM IN S LI 14.18 FT E OF SW COR OF NW 20 5 21 
TH NELY

 2.270

10755 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

PENNY J. KARLSON
DANIEL P. KARLSON
10755 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$218,600 $2,800 G1  5.930 $221,400 

$2,800 Totals  5.930 $221,400 $218,600 
846-9996-000

COM 527.11 FT N & 762.30 FT W OF SE COR OF NW 
20 5 21 TH

 5.930

10641 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

STARFIRE PROPERTIES  LLC
5445 W AIRWAYS AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,100 $0 G4  11.500 $4,100 
$26,100 $0 G5  7.250 $26,100 

$187,800 $129,500 G7  3.250 $317,300 

$129,500 Totals  22.000 $347,500 $218,000 

846-9998-001

N 526.91 FT OF S 1054.02 FT OF NW 20 5 21 LYING E 
OF E

 22.000

10525 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIESOW REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
10525 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,500 $0 G4  6.920 $2,500 

$0 Totals  6.920 $2,500 $2,500 
846-9998-002

N 526.91 FT OF S 1054.02 FT OF NW 20 5 21 LYING W 
OF W

 6.920

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIESOW REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
10525 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$359,900 $206,000 G1  18.240 $565,900 

$500 $0 G4  1.500 $500 

$206,000 Totals  19.740 $566,400 $360,400 

846-9999-000

COM SE COR OF NW 20 5 21 TH N 527.11 FT W 762.3 
FT S

 19.740

10663 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

GEROVAC EMIL & FLORENCE - LIVI
10663 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $240,900 G1  0.570 $383,000 

$240,900 Totals  0.570 $383,000 $142,100 
847-0001-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.570

9956 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

CATHY M. WRYCZA
9956 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $275,000 G1  0.570 $417,100 

$275,000 Totals  0.570 $417,100 $142,100 
847-0002-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.570

9942 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCHRAM  LANCE P & HEIDE M JOIN
9942 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9791

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $239,100 G1  0.570 $381,200 

$239,100 Totals  0.570 $381,200 $142,100 
847-0003-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.570

9928 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. GANIERE
9928 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $256,700 G1  0.570 $398,800 

$256,700 Totals  0.570 $398,800 $142,100 
847-0004-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.570

8761 S 99th St

Acres:Section: 

LEJLA KIKANOVIC
MICHAEL FIORENTINO
8761 S 99TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9790

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $246,000 G1  0.570 $388,100 

$246,000 Totals  0.570 $388,100 $142,100 
847-0005-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.570

9957 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADAM S. HOCK
9957 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $169,900 G1  0.570 $312,000 

$169,900 Totals  0.570 $312,000 $142,100 
847-0006-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.570

9947 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBI J. RAPPL-GILLINGHAM
PATRICK D. GILLINGHAM
9907 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1405 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,100 $329,000 G1  0.570 $471,100 

$329,000 Totals  0.570 $471,100 $142,100 
847-0007-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.570

9929 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

VICKY LOFY
JAMES S. LOFY
9929 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $242,200 G1  0.570 $384,300 

$242,200 Totals  0.570 $384,300 $142,100 
847-0008-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.570

9915 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. WOLFF
9915 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $236,900 G1  0.291 $337,100 

$236,900 Totals  0.291 $337,100 $100,200 
847-0009-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.291

9873 W Elm Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

JERI SCHMID-NASTULSKI
DAVID NASTULSKI
9873 W ELM LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $180,500 G1  0.505 $319,600 

$180,500 Totals  0.505 $319,600 $139,100 
847-0010-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.505

9861 W Elm Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

BREANNA HILL
9861 W ELM LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9792

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $286,900 G1  0.505 $426,000 

$286,900 Totals  0.505 $426,000 $139,100 
847-0011-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.505

9823 W Elm Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

STOELZEL NANCY A & THOMAS W - 
9823 W ELM LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,200 $243,400 G1  0.530 $383,600 

$243,400 Totals  0.530 $383,600 $140,200 
847-0012-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.530

9814 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONALD E. MAGEROWSKI
9814 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,100 $386,500 G1  0.743 $536,600 

$386,500 Totals  0.743 $536,600 $150,100 
847-0013-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.743

9890 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. PANKRATZ
MICHAEL D. PANKRATZ
9890 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,100 $290,900 G1  0.570 $433,000 

$290,900 Totals  0.570 $433,000 $142,100 
847-0014-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.570

9906 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. HALL
TIMOTHY M. HALL
9906 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $242,700 G1  0.570 $384,800 

$242,700 Totals  0.570 $384,800 $142,100 
847-0015-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.570

9920 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. WOOD
DANIEL C. WOOD
9920 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $222,800 G1  0.570 $364,900 

$222,800 Totals  0.570 $364,900 $142,100 
847-0016-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 12 BLK 2

 0.570

9934 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN MCMAHON
9934 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $289,200 G1  0.570 $431,300 

$289,200 Totals  0.570 $431,300 $142,100 
847-0017-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 13 BLK 2

 0.570

9946 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH FELLOWS
DANIEL B. FELLOWS
9946 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,300 $0 G1  0.553 $141,300 

$0 Totals  0.553 $141,300 $141,300 
847-0018-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.553

W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGG C. DROBAC
9935 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,300 $402,700 G1  0.553 $544,000 

$402,700 Totals  0.553 $544,000 $141,300 
847-0019-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.553

9935 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGG C. DROBAC
9935 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,300 $302,000 G1  0.553 $443,300 

$302,000 Totals  0.553 $443,300 $141,300 
847-0020-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.553

9921 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOWARD HENTZ
9921 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$141,300 $213,800 G1  0.553 $355,100 

$213,800 Totals  0.553 $355,100 $141,300 
847-0021-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.553

9907 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE V. KECA
DAVID A. KECA
9907 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,300 $0 G1  0.704 $148,300 

$0 Totals  0.704 $148,300 $148,300 
847-0022-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.704

W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZYCH TRUST
ZYCH RONALD J & ROSEMARY
6092 OAKWOOD LN W
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.160 $0 

$0 Totals  2.160 $0 $0 
847-0023-000

ELM LEAF HEIGHTS LOTS 2 3 4 & 5 BLK 4

 2.160

W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $163,900 G1  0.091 $227,300 

$163,900 Totals  0.091 $227,300 $63,400 
847-0024-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 251

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY D. TOPOLOVEC
5370 S OLD ORCHARD CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146-5200

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $221,100 G1  0.091 $284,500 

$221,100 Totals  0.091 $284,500 $63,400 
847-0025-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 252

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ALEX WARMKA
9257 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $192,000 G1  0.091 $255,400 

$192,000 Totals  0.091 $255,400 $63,400 
847-0026-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 253

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR THIEMER
9257 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $148,300 G1  0.091 $211,700 

$148,300 Totals  0.091 $211,700 $63,400 
847-0027-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 254

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. WRIGHT
9257 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$63,400 $161,400 G1  0.091 $224,800 

$161,400 Totals  0.091 $224,800 $63,400 
847-0028-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 255

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. MILLER
9257 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $204,400 G1  0.091 $267,800 

$204,400 Totals  0.091 $267,800 $63,400 
847-0029-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 256

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

KARISSA M. GALASKA
9257 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $221,100 G1  0.091 $284,500 

$221,100 Totals  0.091 $284,500 $63,400 
847-0030-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 257

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit G

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY MORGAN
9257 W ELM CT UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $163,900 G1  0.091 $227,300 

$163,900 Totals  0.091 $227,300 $63,400 
847-0031-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 258

 0.091

9257 W Elm Ct Unit H

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. MILLER
9257 W ELM CT UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7821

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $163,900 G1  0.091 $227,300 

$163,900 Totals  0.091 $227,300 $63,400 
847-0032-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 261

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. STAGG
9279 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $221,100 G1  0.091 $284,500 

$221,100 Totals  0.091 $284,500 $63,400 
847-0033-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 262

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

DENA PIEMEISEL
BRANDON PIEMEISEL
9279 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $186,400 G1  0.091 $249,800 

$186,400 Totals  0.091 $249,800 $63,400 
847-0034-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 263

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. LUENEBURG
9279 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$63,400 $148,300 G1  0.091 $211,700 

$148,300 Totals  0.091 $211,700 $63,400 
847-0035-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 264

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L. SCHURMAN
9279 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $161,400 G1  0.091 $224,800 

$161,400 Totals  0.091 $224,800 $63,400 
847-0036-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 265

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

DARRYL BADZINSKI JR
9279 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $204,400 G1  0.091 $267,800 

$204,400 Totals  0.091 $267,800 $63,400 
847-0037-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 266

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

VLADIMIR MARIC
9279 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $221,100 G1  0.091 $284,500 

$221,100 Totals  0.091 $284,500 $63,400 
847-0038-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 267

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit G

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. HANNAN
9279 W ELM CT UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$63,400 $163,900 G1  0.091 $227,300 

$163,900 Totals  0.091 $227,300 $63,400 
847-0039-000

KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOMINIUMS NE 20 5 21 
UNIT 268

 0.091

9279 W Elm Ct Unit H

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT PELLER
9279 W ELM CT UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7819

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$178,500 $454,500 G1  0.779 $633,000 

$454,500 Totals  0.779 $633,000 $178,500 
847-0040-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
1

 0.779

9402 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

BENAY L. JABLONSKI
KARL JABLONSKI
9402 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,700 $468,200 G1  0.465 $623,900 

$468,200 Totals  0.465 $623,900 $155,700 
847-0041-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
2

 0.465

9434 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. GADOWSKI
ANTHONY K. GADOWSKI
9434 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$155,700 $558,700 G1  0.465 $714,400 

$558,700 Totals  0.465 $714,400 $155,700 
847-0042-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
3

 0.465

9480 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

SASHIKALA BHAVANISHANKER ET AL
ATTN WAY
9480 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,100 $520,500 G1  0.588 $688,600 

$520,500 Totals  0.588 $688,600 $168,100 
847-0043-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
4

 0.588

9518 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. DJUKIC
DRAGAN DJUKIC
9518 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,000 $604,300 G1  0.678 $777,300 

$604,300 Totals  0.678 $777,300 $173,000 
847-0044-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
5

 0.678

9546 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

WAEL F. AL BATTAWI
9546 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,800 $567,000 G1  0.581 $734,800 

$567,000 Totals  0.581 $734,800 $167,800 
847-0045-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
6

 0.581

9572 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

NESRIN SAERAWAN
9572 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,600 $779,200 G1  0.725 $954,800 

$779,200 Totals  0.725 $954,800 $175,600 
847-0046-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
7

 0.725

9598 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. SILHA
ROBERT L. SILHA
9598 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $499,900 G1  0.367 $634,300 

$499,900 Totals  0.367 $634,300 $134,400 
847-0047-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
8

 0.367

9630 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

MCNELLO MARY M - TRUST
9630 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,600 $842,000 G1  0.559 $1,008,600 

$842,000 Totals  0.559 $1,008,600 $166,600 
847-0048-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
9

 0.559

9668 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

KYLE C. RUSSELL
9668 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$166,200 $666,400 G1  0.553 $832,600 

$666,400 Totals  0.553 $832,600 $166,200 
847-0049-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
10

 0.553

9684 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

SONYA DUDOR
BRIAN DUDOR
9684 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,700 $848,400 G1  0.488 $1,009,100 

$848,400 Totals  0.488 $1,009,100 $160,700 
847-0050-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
11

 0.488

9716 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA S. GRAMBLICKA
MARK M. GRAMBLICKA
9716 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,900 $598,800 G1  0.452 $751,700 

$598,800 Totals  0.452 $751,700 $152,900 
847-0051-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
12

 0.452

9742 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

MARGUERITE A. OELSCHLAEGER
MICHAEL G. OELSCHLAEGER
9742 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,900 $588,400 G1  0.420 $734,300 

$588,400 Totals  0.420 $734,300 $145,900 
847-0052-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
13

 0.420

9760 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

HEIDY M. AWE
ROBERT G. AWE
9760 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,500 $839,500 G1  0.427 $987,000 

$839,500 Totals  0.427 $987,000 $147,500 
847-0053-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
14

 0.427

9808 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY M. POGODZINSKI
PAUL G. POGODZINSKI
9808 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,500 $667,900 G1  0.409 $811,400 

$667,900 Totals  0.409 $811,400 $143,500 
847-0054-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
15

 0.409

9848 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY GIRGA
MARTIN GIRGA JR
9848 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,300 $641,000 G1  0.385 $779,300 

$641,000 Totals  0.385 $779,300 $138,300 
847-0055-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
16

 0.385

9874 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW T. KONICEK
SANGMEE L. KONICEK
9874 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7201

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$133,500 $536,900 G1  0.363 $670,400 

$536,900 Totals  0.363 $670,400 $133,500 
847-0056-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
17

 0.363

9869 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW TAKEN
9869 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,400 $620,600 G1  0.413 $765,000 

$620,600 Totals  0.413 $765,000 $144,400 
847-0057-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
18

 0.413

9857 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

NAEL JABBAR
9857 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,800 $674,200 G1  0.438 $824,000 

$674,200 Totals  0.438 $824,000 $149,800 
847-0058-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
19

 0.438

9825 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. MCNEILLY
STEVEN R. MCNEILLY
9825 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,500 $700,000 G1  0.432 $848,500 

$700,000 Totals  0.432 $848,500 $148,500 
847-0059-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
20

 0.432

9783 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

BOYD LIVING TRUST
3945 N 28TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53216

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $738,200 G1  0.468 $894,600 

$738,200 Totals  0.468 $894,600 $156,400 
847-0060-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
21

 0.468

9751 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

JENNIE LEE
DON S. LEE
9751 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,600 $682,000 G1  0.423 $828,600 

$682,000 Totals  0.423 $828,600 $146,600 
847-0061-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
22

 0.423

8979 S Bluestem Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE CRUZ
SILVESTER CRUZ
8979 S BLUESTEM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,100 $578,500 G1  0.398 $719,600 

$578,500 Totals  0.398 $719,600 $141,100 
847-0062-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
23

 0.398

9007 S Bluestem Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI M. TOLZMAN-KNAPP
PATRICK J. KNAPP JR
9007 S BLUESTEM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1413 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$141,100 $569,700 G1  0.398 $710,800 

$569,700 Totals  0.398 $710,800 $141,100 
847-0063-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
24

 0.398

9015 S Bluestem Ct

Acres:Section: 

WENDY PUGH
RICHARD PUGH
9015 S BLUESTEM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,300 $543,000 G1  0.417 $688,300 

$543,000 Totals  0.417 $688,300 $145,300 
847-0064-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
25

 0.417

9000 S Bluestem Ct

Acres:Section: 

VINAYA CHACKO ET AL
9000 S BLUESTEM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,800 $587,000 G1  0.392 $726,800 

$587,000 Totals  0.392 $726,800 $139,800 
847-0065-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
26

 0.392

8982 S Bluestem Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON  JOANN B  L/E 
JOHNSON JEFFREY D  L/E 
8982 S BLUESTEM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,400 $844,300 G1  0.381 $981,700 

$844,300 Totals  0.381 $981,700 $137,400 
847-0066-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
27

 0.381

8970 S Bluestem Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAMER F. THABTEH
8970 S BLUESTEM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,700 $578,300 G1  0.465 $734,000 

$578,300 Totals  0.465 $734,000 $155,700 
847-0067-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
28

 0.465

9729 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

POOJA BHATT
MAULIK BHATT
9729 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,600 $509,900 G1  0.478 $668,500 

$509,900 Totals  0.478 $668,500 $158,600 
847-0068-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
29

 0.478

9691 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN L. SCHMIT
TERRY SCHMIT
9691 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,300 $585,100 G1  0.573 $752,400 

$585,100 Totals  0.573 $752,400 $167,300 
847-0069-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
30

 0.573

9655 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

DIANA KAMBOURIS
PANAGIOTIS KAMBOURIS
9655 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$148,100 $629,900 G1  0.430 $778,000 

$629,900 Totals  0.430 $778,000 $148,100 
847-0070-001

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
31

 0.430

8963 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

BASIL E. RYAN JR
10791 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,500 $627,300 G1  0.395 $767,800 

$627,300 Totals  0.395 $767,800 $140,500 
847-0072-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
33

 0.395

9001 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

HARI P. PULLABATLA
SOUJANYA TATIPAMULA
9001 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,400 $399,800 G1  0.203 $488,200 

$399,800 Totals  0.203 $488,200 $88,400 
847-0073-001

9021-23 CORDGRASS, NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21, UNIT 
9021

 0.203

9021 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE LAZARIS
MARDELL LAZARIS
9021 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,400 $385,700 G1  0.203 $474,100 

$385,700 Totals  0.203 $474,100 $88,400 
847-0073-002

9021-23 CORDGRASS, NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21, UNIT 
9023

 0.203

9023 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

LINDA NOVY
ALAN NOVY
9023 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,300 $432,900 G1  0.245 $486,200 

$432,900 Totals  0.245 $486,200 $53,300 
847-0074-001

WILLOWWOOD CONDOMINIUMS NE 20-5-21 UNIT 
9037

 0.245

9037 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W GUENTHER REVOCABLE 
TRU
9037 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$53,300 $405,300 G1  0.245 $458,600 

$405,300 Totals  0.245 $458,600 $53,300 
847-0074-002

WILLOWWOOD CONDOMINIUMS NE 20-5-21 UNIT 
9039

 0.245

9039 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F. TOETZ
9039 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$54,500 $324,400 G1  0.250 $378,900 

$324,400 Totals  0.250 $378,900 $54,500 
847-0075-001

9045-47 SOUTH CORDGRASS CIRCLE WEST 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 9045

 0.250

9045 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

WILLMS  GARY R & DIANE M REVOC
9045 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,500 $335,600 G1  0.250 $390,100 

$335,600 Totals  0.250 $390,100 $54,500 
847-0075-002

9045-47 SOUTH CORDGRASS CIRCLE WEST 
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 9047

 0.250

9047 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

TERESA A. NIEHOFF
JOHN NIEHOFF
9047 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,400 $404,400 G1  0.236 $455,800 

$404,400 Totals  0.236 $455,800 $51,400 
847-0076-001

9053-9055 SOUTH CORDGRASS CIRCLE WEST 
CONDOMINIUM,

 0.236

9053 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS J. BIEL
DENNIS N. BIEL
9053 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,400 $373,300 G1  0.236 $424,700 

$373,300 Totals  0.236 $424,700 $51,400 
847-0076-002

9053-9055 SOUTH CORDGRASS CIRCLE WEST 
CONDOMINIUM,

 0.236

9055 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

KIRCHNER WILLIAM & LAVONNE - R
9055 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,800 $397,100 G1  0.224 $445,900 

$397,100 Totals  0.224 $445,900 $48,800 
847-0077-001

CORDGRASS 38 CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
UNIT 1

 0.224

9063 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE C. HOFMEISTER
DAVID A. HOFMEISTER
9063 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,800 $474,400 G1  0.224 $523,200 

$474,400 Totals  0.224 $523,200 $48,800 
847-0077-002

CORDGRASS 38 CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
UNIT 2

 0.224

9061 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER CHIER
SUZANNE CHIER
9061 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$52,100 $424,500 G1  0.239 $476,600 

$424,500 Totals  0.239 $476,600 $52,100 
847-0078-001

CORDGRASS CIRCLE WEST CONDOMINIUM, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 9071

 0.239

9071 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

IWINSKI ROMAN & HEDY - TRUST A
9071 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$52,100 $316,700 G1  0.239 $368,800 

$316,700 Totals  0.239 $368,800 $52,100 
847-0078-002

CORDGRASS CIRCLE WEST CONDOMINIUM, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 9073

 0.239

9073 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

DURAN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
504 BUSINESS PKWY
RICHARDSON  TX 75081

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$62,500 $372,100 G1  0.324 $434,600 

$372,100 Totals  0.324 $434,600 $62,500 
847-0079-001

MLC CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 UNIT 1

 0.324

9082 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M. PLANNING
GORDON F. PLANNING
9082 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,500 $370,400 G1  0.324 $432,900 

$370,400 Totals  0.324 $432,900 $62,500 
847-0079-002

MLC CONDOMINIUMS NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 UNIT 2

 0.324

9080 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY A. WILKE-SELBY
TYLER C. SELBY
9080 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,300 $321,100 G1  0.267 $377,400 

$321,100 Totals  0.267 $377,400 $56,300 
847-0080-001

9074-76 CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 9074

 0.267

9074 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

BRIENNE K. MCGINN
JERRY A. ZABOKLICKI
9074 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,300 $321,100 G1  0.267 $377,400 

$321,100 Totals  0.267 $377,400 $56,300 
847-0080-002

9074-76 CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 9076

 0.267

9076 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE E. BATAYIAS JR
9076 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,500 $489,900 G1  0.388 $559,400 

$489,900 Totals  0.388 $559,400 $69,500 
847-0081-001

9062 CORDGRASS CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 1

 0.388

9062 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

APOSTOLOS EVRENIADIS
9062 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,500 $490,900 G1  0.388 $560,400 

$490,900 Totals  0.388 $560,400 $69,500 
847-0081-002

9064 CORDGRASS CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 2

 0.388

9064 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

AMITABH VYAS
TANDON KOPAL
9064 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,300 $369,800 G1  0.368 $437,100 

$369,800 Totals  0.368 $437,100 $67,300 
847-0082-001

CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUMS, NE 20-5-21, UNIT 1

 0.368

9050 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. COLLINS
ROBERT D. COLLINS
9050 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,300 $371,400 G1  0.368 $438,700 

$371,400 Totals  0.368 $438,700 $67,300 
847-0082-002

CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUMS, NE 20-5-21, UNIT 2

 0.368

9052 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

PAULA A. SCOTT
PETER J. SCOTT
9052 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,900 $929,200 G1  0.730 $1,105,100 

$929,200 Totals  0.730 $1,105,100 $175,900 
847-0083-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
44

 0.730

9044 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

SKOWRON  ARTHUR & JOY 2023 REV
9046 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$61,900 $368,200 G1  0.318 $430,100 

$368,200 Totals  0.318 $430,100 $61,900 
847-0084-001

9030-32 S CORDGRASS CIR CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1

 0.318

9030 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

RAMELANN KALAGIAN
9030 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$61,900 $395,400 G1  0.318 $457,300 

$395,400 Totals  0.318 $457,300 $61,900 
847-0084-002

9030-32 S CORDGRASS CIR CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 2

 0.318

9032 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE NICKELS
9032 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,800 $326,200 G1  0.215 $373,000 

$326,200 Totals  0.215 $373,000 $46,800 
847-0085-001

9014-16 S. CORDGRASS CIRCLE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
UNIT 1

 0.215

9014 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

AMY RICK
9014 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$46,800 $316,100 G1  0.215 $362,900 

$316,100 Totals  0.215 $362,900 $46,800 
847-0085-002

9014-16 S. CORDGRASS CIRCLE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
UNIT 2

 0.215

9016 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. BIALK
9016 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $595,000 G1  0.360 $727,900 

$595,000 Totals  0.360 $727,900 $132,900 
847-0088-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
49

 0.360

9449 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE R. VANCE
ADAM P. VANCE
9449 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,300 $671,300 G1  0.353 $802,600 

$671,300 Totals  0.353 $802,600 $131,300 
847-0089-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
50

 0.353

9477 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

TRINA K. NIEMIEC
JOHN S. NIEMIEC
9477 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,800 $661,500 G1  0.392 $801,300 

$661,500 Totals  0.392 $801,300 $139,800 
847-0090-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
51

 0.392

9505 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

BARANOWSKI  DIANE C - 202 ET AL
ATTN EDWARD JONES TRUST 
COMPAN
PO BOX 31727
ST. LOUIS  MO 63131-0727

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,000 $519,200 G1  0.471 $676,200 

$519,200 Totals  0.471 $676,200 $157,000 
847-0091-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
52

 0.471

9531 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

DRAGANA HENSHAW
9531 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $593,500 G1  0.321 $717,900 

$593,500 Totals  0.321 $717,900 $124,400 
847-0092-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
53

 0.321

9559 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

AMY N. THRASHER
ANTHONY W. THRASHER
9559 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,700 $459,300 G1  0.396 $600,000 

$459,300 Totals  0.396 $600,000 $140,700 
847-0093-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
54

 0.396

9583 W Prairie Grass Way

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIE M. WEISSMANN
TIMOTHY J. WEISSMANN
9583 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,400 $347,800 G1  0.204 $392,200 

$347,800 Totals  0.204 $392,200 $44,400 
847-0094-002

8966-68 CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 8968

 0.204

8966 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. PARULSKI
8966 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$44,400 $407,600 G1  0.204 $452,000 

$407,600 Totals  0.204 $452,000 $44,400 
847-0094-003

8966-68 CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 8968

 0.204

8968 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

RANDY P. ZUBE
SHERRY L. ZUBE
8968 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$138,500 $811,900 G1  0.386 $950,400 

$811,900 Totals  0.386 $950,400 $138,500 
847-0097-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
58

 0.386

9026 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. SCHWAB
CHRISTOPHER S. SCHWAB
9026 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,500 $303,700 G1  0.195 $346,200 

$303,700 Totals  0.195 $346,200 $42,500 
847-0098-001

9040-42 CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 1

 0.195

9040 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

BEYER JAMES H & ANN K - REV LI
9040 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$42,500 $306,100 G1  0.195 $348,600 

$306,100 Totals  0.195 $348,600 $42,500 
847-0098-002

9040-42 CORDGRASS CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 2

 0.195

9042 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. REIFENBERG
ELIZABETH J. PARSONS
9042 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,500 $679,000 G1  0.386 $817,500 

$679,000 Totals  0.386 $817,500 $138,500 
847-0099-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
60

 0.386

9054 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

DICKS  STEPHEN M & MARY J REVO
8047 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8911

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,300 $572,300 G1  0.386 $641,600 

$572,300 Totals  0.386 $641,600 $69,300 
847-0100-001

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
61

 0.386

9070 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

CAROL M. MAJEWSKI
JOSEPH P. STRELKA
9072 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,400 $320,400 G1  0.222 $368,800 

$320,400 Totals  0.222 $368,800 $48,400 
847-0101-001

APOLLO CONDOMINIUMS OF FRANKLIN, NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21,

 0.222

9067 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

MARUE WHITE
JOHN C. WHITE
9067 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7206

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$48,400 $318,600 G1  0.222 $367,000 

$318,600 Totals  0.222 $367,000 $48,400 
847-0101-002

APOLLO CONDOMINIUMS OF FRANKLIN, NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21,

 0.222

9069 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

JULIE PATRENETS
9069 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$128,900 $552,600 G1  0.342 $681,500 

$552,600 Totals  0.342 $681,500 $128,900 
847-0102-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
63

 0.342

9027 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

EFFETT VIRK ET AL
9027 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,200 $586,700 G1  0.481 $745,900 

$586,700 Totals  0.481 $745,900 $159,200 
847-0103-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
64

 0.481

9007 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

JULIE COPELAND
KENNETH COPELAND
9007 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,000 $577,300 G1  0.512 $741,300 

$577,300 Totals  0.512 $741,300 $164,000 
847-0104-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 LOT 
65

 0.512

8985 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

JANA M. BEECK
STEVEN A. BEECK
8985 S CORD GRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,700 $0 G1  0.630 $1,700 

$0 Totals  0.630 $1,700 $1,700 
847-0105-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.630

W Prairie Grass Way Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE  LLC
PO BOX 320051
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.360 $0 

$0 Totals  5.360 $0 $0 
847-0106-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 2

 5.360

W Prairie Grass Way Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE AREA LAND 
CONSERVANC
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  17.109 $0 

$0 Totals  17.109 $0 $0 
847-0107-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 3

 17.109

W Prairie Grass Way Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE AREA LAND 
CONSERVANC
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G1  1.729 $2,000 

$0 Totals  1.729 $2,000 $2,000 
847-0108-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 4

 1.729

W Prairie Grass Way Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE  LLC
PO BOX 320051
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,900 $0 G1  1.057 $1,900 

$0 Totals  1.057 $1,900 $1,900 
847-0109-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 5

 1.057

S Cordgrass Cir W Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE  LLC
PO BOX 320051
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,900 $0 G1  1.170 $1,900 

$0 Totals  1.170 $1,900 $1,900 
847-0110-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 6

 1.170

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE  LLC
PO BOX 320051
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  2.580 $2,100 

$0 Totals  2.580 $2,100 $2,100 
847-0111-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 7

 2.580

W Prairie Grass Way Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE  LLC
PO BOX 320051
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G1  1.400 $2,000 

$0 Totals  1.400 $2,000 $2,000 
847-0112-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE NE 1/4 SEC 20-5-21 
OUTLOT 8

 1.400

S Cordgrass Cir E Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE  LLC
PO BOX 320051
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$55,600 $308,000 G1  0.261 $363,600 

$308,000 Totals  0.261 $363,600 $55,600 
847-0119-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE CONDOMINIUMS, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 4801

 0.261

8962 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

KMIEC DONNA M MARITAL TRUST
KMIEC DONNA M REVOCABLE 
TRUST
8964 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$55,600 $316,400 G1  0.261 $372,000 

$316,400 Totals  0.261 $372,000 $55,600 
847-0120-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PERSERVE CONDOMINIUMS, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 4802

 0.261

8964 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

KMIEC DONNA M MARITAL TRUST
KMIEC DONNA M REVOCABLE 
TRUST
8964 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$47,700 $341,200 G1  0.219 $388,900 

$341,200 Totals  0.219 $388,900 $47,700 
847-0123-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE CONDOMINIUMS, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 5701

 0.219

9010 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN G. BOBOWSKI
9010 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$47,700 $339,700 G1  0.219 $387,400 

$339,700 Totals  0.219 $387,400 $47,700 
847-0124-000

PRAIRIE GRASS PRESERVE CONDOMINIUMS, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 5702

 0.219

9012 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH T. BOBOWSKI
STEVEN G. BOBOWSKI
9012 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,800 $377,000 G1  0.238 $428,800 

$377,000 Totals  0.238 $428,800 $51,800 
847-0129-000

CORDGRASS CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 1

 0.238

8982 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

KOPP LIVING TRUST
8982 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$51,800 $373,300 G1  0.238 $425,100 

$373,300 Totals  0.238 $425,100 $51,800 
847-0130-000

CORDGRASS CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 UNIT 2

 0.238

8984 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

KONA BAHR
8984 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$47,000 $317,700 G1  0.216 $364,700 

$317,700 Totals  0.216 $364,700 $47,000 
847-0131-000

8977-79 CORDGRASS CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM, NE 
20-5-21 UNIT 8977

 0.216

8977 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

DHIMANT R PATEL AND SWAPNA 
PAT
8528 COUNTRY CLUB DR S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$47,000 $316,600 G1  0.216 $363,600 

$316,600 Totals  0.216 $363,600 $47,000 
847-0132-000

8977-79 CORDGRASS CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM, NE 
20-5-21, UNIT 8979

 0.216

8979 S Cordgrass Cir W

Acres:Section: 

SARAH A. AMBLE
8979 S CORDGRASS CIR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$49,000 $360,800 G1  0.225 $409,800 

$360,800 Totals  0.225 $409,800 $49,000 
847-0133-000

UNIT 1 8986-88 SOUTH CORDGRASS CIRCLE 
CONDOMINIUM, NE 20-5-21

 0.225

8986 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

SRINIVAS CHEETI
8986 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7205

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$49,000 $337,500 G1  0.225 $386,500 

$337,500 Totals  0.225 $386,500 $49,000 
847-0134-000

UNIT 2 8986-88 SOUTH CORDGRASS CIRCLE 
CONDOMINIUM, NE 20-5-21,

 0.225

8988 S Cordgrass Cir E

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL G. TOTH
8988 S CORDGRASS CIR E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7205

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$174,200 $148,700 G1  3.000 $322,900 

$148,700 Totals  3.000 $322,900 $174,200 
847-9978-000

E 198 FT OF N 660.16 FT OF NE 20 5 21 CONT 3 ACS

 3.000

9209 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

ELLENBECKER PAUL J - REV TRUST
9209 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$174,200 $186,500 G1  3.000 $360,700 

$186,500 Totals  3.000 $360,700 $174,200 
847-9979-000

W 198 FT OF E 396 FT OF N 600.16 FT OF NE 20 5 21 
CONT

 3.000

9243 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN ZEHETNER
GERALD ZEHETNER
9243 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,400 $249,100 G1  2.740 $420,500 

$249,100 Totals  2.740 $420,500 $171,400 
847-9980-000

COM IN N LI 396 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 20 5 21 TH 
W

 2.740

9323 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SONDRA J. SPIEGEL
KEVIN M. SPIEGEL
9323 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$187,000 $298,700 G1  4.170 $485,700 

$298,700 Totals  4.170 $485,700 $187,000 
847-9981-000

COM IN N LI 586.61 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 20 5 21 
TH W

 4.170

9401 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

VICKI L. HENRY
ALAN D. HENRY
9401 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,300 $0 G1  0.510 $1,300 

$0 Totals  0.510 $1,300 $1,300 
847-9982-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6538 NE 20 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.510

W St Martins Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

O'CONNOR COMPANY INC  THE 
C/O BRETT STONE
2658 N LAKE DR
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,600 $0 G1  3.770 $182,600 

$0 Totals  3.770 $182,600 $182,600 
847-9982-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 6538, NE 20-5-21, 
PARCEL 2, EXC
PTS FOR KAITLIN MEADOWS CONDOS & EXC PTS 

 3.770

9335 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$400 $0 G4  1.170 $400 
$129,600 $200,600 G7  1.000 $330,200 

$200,600 Totals  2.170 $330,600 $130,000 

847-9983-000

COM 224.05 FT W OF E LI & 660.16 FT S 1D16M W OF 
N LI

 2.170

9446 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

EVA MURR
9446 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,000 $340,000 G2  1.154 $471,000 

$340,000 Totals  1.154 $471,000 $131,000 
847-9984-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4296 NW 20 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.154

9520 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. BONNEY
JAMES M. BONNEY
10146 S 124TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,200 $285,700 G1  2.360 $427,900 

$285,700 Totals  2.360 $427,900 $142,200 
847-9984-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4296 NE 1/4 SEC 
20-5-21 PARCEL 2

 2.360

9518 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUAN M. SANCHEZ
9518 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,000 $267,700 G1  0.690 $406,700 

$267,700 Totals  0.690 $406,700 $139,000 
847-9985-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1854 NE 20 5 21 LOT 1

 0.690

9545 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. DRAHONOVSKY
9545 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$8,700 $0 G1  0.795 $8,700 

$0 Totals  0.795 $8,700 $8,700 
847-9985-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1854 NE 20 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.795

W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

VICKI L. HENRY
ALAN D. HENRY
9401 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $188,600 G1  0.360 $294,900 

$188,600 Totals  0.360 $294,900 $106,300 
847-9985-004

CSM NO 5231 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.360

9501 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN M. PUGH
DANIEL V. PUGH
9501 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,500 $330,700 G1  1.460 $488,200 

$330,700 Totals  1.460 $488,200 $157,500 
847-9985-005

CSM NO 5231 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.460

9451 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. HORN
9451 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,100 $203,600 G1  0.740 $344,700 

$203,600 Totals  0.740 $344,700 $141,100 
847-9986-000

COM IN N LI 1323.9 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 20 5 21 
TH 2

 0.740

9640 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

9640 MANAGEMENT  LLC
1105 ROLLING GREEN DR
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X2  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
847-9987-000

COM 1493.58 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 20 5 21 TH 
SWLY 189.45

 0.070

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

WI STATE OF DEPT OF 
TRANSPORTA
C/O CITY OF FRANKLIN
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $315,100 G1  0.920 $410,100 

$315,100 Totals  0.920 $410,100 $95,000 
847-9988-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1598 NE 20 5 21 LOT 1

 0.920

9515 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. SWEENEY
DAVID SWEENEY
9515 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9794

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $221,900 G1  1.280 $321,000 

$221,900 Totals  1.280 $321,000 $99,100 
847-9988-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8394 SW 20-5-21 LOT 1

 1.280

9447 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIAN R. SWEENEY
DAVID L. SWEENEY
9447 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,200 $426,800 G1  0.570 $594,000 

$426,800 Totals  0.570 $594,000 $167,200 
847-9988-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8394 NE 20-5-21 LOT 2

 0.570

9610 W Elm Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. SWEENEY
MICHAEL F. SWEENEY
9610 W ELM LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $307,700 G1  4.950 $432,100 

$307,700 Totals  4.950 $432,100 $124,400 
847-9989-001

COM 880.40 FT E OF NW COR & 785.60 FT S 36D36M 
E OF N LI

 4.950

9523 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID ARIAS
9523 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,800 $520,500 G1  0.877 $614,300 

$520,500 Totals  0.877 $614,300 $93,800 
847-9990-001

CSM NO 6399 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.877

9575 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

DUJO REVOCABLE TRUST
9575 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $425,300 G1  0.870 $518,900 

$425,300 Totals  0.870 $518,900 $93,600 
847-9990-002

CSM NO 6399 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.870

9555 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. HELLER
CHRISTOPHER J. HELLER
9555 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$156,300 $298,200 G1  0.877 $454,500 

$298,200 Totals  0.877 $454,500 $156,300 
847-9990-003

CSM NO 6399 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.877

9810 W Elm Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

EMILY MEES
JERITT MEES
9810 W ELM LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,300 $367,400 G1  0.877 $523,700 

$367,400 Totals  0.877 $523,700 $156,300 
847-9990-004

CSM NO 6399 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 4

 0.877

9830 W Elm Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

CORY J. CYRUS
AMANDA E. CYRUS
9830 W ELM LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9792

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $375,500 G1  0.920 $487,200 

$375,500 Totals  0.920 $487,200 $111,700 
847-9991-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4396 NE 20 5 21 LOT 1

 0.920

9621 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

USMAN ARSHAD
FARHAN ARSHAD
9621 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9794

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,000 $398,300 G1  0.785 $550,300 

$398,300 Totals  0.785 $550,300 $152,000 
847-9991-003

CSM NO 5949 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.785

9870 W Elm Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACKSON THOMAS R & SHELLY R - 
9870 W ELM LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,100 $318,100 G1  0.496 $456,200 

$318,100 Totals  0.496 $456,200 $138,100 
847-9992-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5453 NE 20 5 21 LOT 2

 0.496

8720 S 99th St

Acres:Section: 

SEAN DOMANSKI
MELISSA DOMANSKI
8720 S 99TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,800 $314,700 G1  0.520 $454,500 

$314,700 Totals  0.520 $454,500 $139,800 
847-9992-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5453 NE 20 5 21 LOT 3

 0.520

8750 S 99th St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL S. SCHEUTZ
KEITH C. SCHUETZ
8750 S 99TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,700 $297,900 G1  0.669 $444,600 

$297,900 Totals  0.669 $444,600 $146,700 
847-9992-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5453 NE 20 5 21 LOT 4

 0.669

8780 S 99th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. MICHALSKI
MARK A. MICHALSKI
8780 S 99TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,600 $0 G1  1.060 $97,600 

$0 Totals  1.060 $97,600 $97,600 
847-9992-005

CSM NO 6750 NE 20 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.060

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

SAMER MUSTAFA
6303 W CAPITOL DR
MILWAUKEE  WI 53216-2123

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,900 $169,300 G1  0.620 $339,200 

$169,300 Totals  0.620 $339,200 $169,900 
847-9992-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6750 NE 20 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.620

9653 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERIK M. HARMON
9653 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$174,900 $307,000 G1  0.713 $481,900 

$307,000 Totals  0.713 $481,900 $174,900 
847-9994-000

E 135 FT OF W 600 FT OF N 290 FT OF NE 20 5 21 
EXC N

 0.713

9901 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA ROHLEDER
MICHAEL ROHLEDER
9901 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $217,500 G1  0.570 $359,600 

$217,500 Totals  0.570 $359,600 $142,100 
847-9995-000

S 230 FT OF N 520 FT OF E 108 FT OF W 492 FT OF 
NE 20

 0.570

9914 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUCY C. MOKER
DOUGLAS J. MOKER
9914 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,300 $209,900 G1  1.464 $377,200 

$209,900 Totals  1.464 $377,200 $167,300 
847-9996-001

E 220 FT OF W 465 FT OF N 290 FT OF NE 20 5 21 
CONT

 1.464

9919 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE HUNDT
9919 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,900 $0 G1  2.970 $10,900 

$0 Totals  2.970 $10,900 $10,900 
847-9997-001

N 290 FT OF W 245 FT OF NE 20 5 21 CONT 1.632 
ACS

 2.970

9919 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE HUNDT
9919 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $137,800 G1  0.900 $232,200 

$137,800 Totals  0.900 $232,200 $94,400 
847-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3548 NE 20 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.900

9209 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

FAYE L. HICKEY
BERNIE A. HICKEY
9209 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1428 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $292,600 G1  0.234 $374,100 

$292,600 Totals  0.234 $374,100 $81,500 
848-0001-001

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 1 & OUTLOT 3

 0.234

9055 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY A. WARICHAK
MARK N. WARICHAK
9055 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $288,400 G1  0.234 $369,900 

$288,400 Totals  0.234 $369,900 $81,500 
848-0002-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.234

9045 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L. RICE
JERROLD J. RICE
9045 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $279,100 G1  0.234 $360,600 

$279,100 Totals  0.234 $360,600 $81,500 
848-0003-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.234

9031 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

KARIN H. DENOMIE
9031 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $266,300 G1  0.234 $347,800 

$266,300 Totals  0.234 $347,800 $81,500 
848-0004-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.234

9015 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

ALAA B. ISSA
DANIA H. WAHDE
9015 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $304,000 G1  0.234 $385,500 

$304,000 Totals  0.234 $385,500 $81,500 
848-0005-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.234

8999 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON S. FISCHER
JEFFREY A. FISCHER
8999 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $276,200 G1  0.234 $357,700 

$276,200 Totals  0.234 $357,700 $81,500 
848-0006-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.234

8989 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

SHAUN M. MEAUX
DAVID J. MEAUX
8989 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $269,500 G1  0.276 $361,200 

$269,500 Totals  0.276 $361,200 $91,700 
848-0007-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.276

8977 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

CARLIE E. GOSH
JEREMY J. GOSH
8977 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,700 $239,200 G1  0.276 $330,900 

$239,200 Totals  0.276 $330,900 $91,700 
848-0008-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.276

8963 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA KLING
ROBERT KLING
8963 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $280,800 G1  0.237 $363,400 

$280,800 Totals  0.237 $363,400 $82,600 
848-0009-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.237

8945 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIA TREPANIER
STEVEN TREPANIER
8945 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $281,200 G1  0.237 $363,800 

$281,200 Totals  0.237 $363,800 $82,600 
848-0010-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.237

8931 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY I. DAVITZ
KYLE M. MAAS
8931 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $278,400 G1  0.237 $361,000 

$278,400 Totals  0.237 $361,000 $82,600 
848-0011-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.237

8915 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. WROBLEWSKI
8915 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $255,500 G1  0.237 $338,100 

$255,500 Totals  0.237 $338,100 $82,600 
848-0012-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.237

8899 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

DYAN M. GOELLER
KURT W. GOELLER
8899 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $307,700 G1  0.237 $390,300 

$307,700 Totals  0.237 $390,300 $82,600 
848-0013-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 13

 0.237

8889 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE N. IMMEL
8889 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $236,300 G1  0.237 $318,900 

$236,300 Totals  0.237 $318,900 $82,600 
848-0014-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 14

 0.237

8859 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

MARJA T. MESU
8859 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,700 $239,600 G1  0.276 $331,300 

$239,600 Totals  0.276 $331,300 $91,700 
848-0015-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 15

 0.276

8401 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

GINNY G. GEST
RONALD J. GEST
8401 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,700 $316,700 G1  0.276 $408,400 

$316,700 Totals  0.276 $408,400 $91,700 
848-0016-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 16

 0.276

8400 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAYNE M. BEST
THOMAS J. BEST
8400 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $232,200 G1  0.234 $313,700 

$232,200 Totals  0.234 $313,700 $81,500 
848-0017-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 17

 0.234

8811 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY KAISER
JUSTIN KAISER
8811 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $271,500 G1  0.234 $353,000 

$271,500 Totals  0.234 $353,000 $81,500 
848-0018-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 18

 0.234

8801 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

KOVNESKY REVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
9
8801 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9775

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $265,800 G1  0.234 $347,300 

$265,800 Totals  0.234 $347,300 $81,500 
848-0019-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 19

 0.234

8783 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID D. HERRELL
8783 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $234,400 G1  0.234 $315,900 

$234,400 Totals  0.234 $315,900 $81,500 
848-0020-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 20

 0.234

8771 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE L. CRUZ
8771 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,200 $285,200 G1  0.371 $393,400 

$285,200 Totals  0.371 $393,400 $108,200 
848-0021-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION LOT 21

 0.371

8755 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL LAZARSKI
DENISE M. LAZARSKI
8755 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9775

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,600 $282,300 G1  0.237 $364,900 

$282,300 Totals  0.237 $364,900 $82,600 
848-0022-000

CSM NO 5926 NW 21 5 21 LOT 1

 0.237

8875 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK WYCKLENDT
8875 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $298,600 G1  0.303 $395,000 

$298,600 Totals  0.303 $395,000 $96,400 
848-0025-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 22

 0.303

8826 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

KOTOWICZ GREGORY & KA LAM - RE
8826 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $214,500 G1  0.258 $303,000 

$214,500 Totals  0.258 $303,000 $88,500 
848-0026-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 23

 0.258

8814 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. COLLINS
KENNETH L. COLLINS
8814 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $239,600 G1  0.258 $328,100 

$239,600 Totals  0.258 $328,100 $88,500 
848-0027-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 24

 0.258

8802 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHULTE THOMAS M & DEBRA J - R
8802 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $287,500 G1  0.234 $369,000 

$287,500 Totals  0.234 $369,000 $81,500 
848-0028-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 25

 0.234

8782 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI K. PERGOLSKI
RODNEY J. PERGOLSKI
8782 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $289,400 G1  0.352 $394,300 

$289,400 Totals  0.352 $394,300 $104,900 
848-0029-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 26

 0.352

8768 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOAN MORRIS
3771 KARLS CT
VERONA  WI 53593

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,100 $262,500 G1  0.509 $393,600 

$262,500 Totals  0.509 $393,600 $131,100 
848-0030-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 27

 0.509

8754 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEFANIE CHESKE
DAVID CHESKE
8754 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,000 $271,800 G1  0.427 $389,800 

$271,800 Totals  0.427 $389,800 $118,000 
848-0031-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 28

 0.427

8769 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

RENEE CIEZKI
DARREL CIESKI
8769 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $273,200 G1  0.234 $354,700 

$273,200 Totals  0.234 $354,700 $81,500 
848-0032-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 29

 0.234

8785 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY WOIDA
JERALD WOIDA
8785 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $236,700 G1  0.258 $325,200 

$236,700 Totals  0.258 $325,200 $88,500 
848-0033-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 30

 0.258

8803 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. ANDERSON
DAVID A. ANDERSON
8803 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $285,500 G1  0.258 $374,000 

$285,500 Totals  0.258 $374,000 $88,500 
848-0034-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 31

 0.258

8815 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A. KANCZEWSKI
8815 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $227,000 G1  0.303 $323,400 

$227,000 Totals  0.303 $323,400 $96,400 
848-0035-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 32

 0.303

8827 S Castle Ct

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE STOCK
THOMAS STOCK
8827 S CASTLE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $273,300 G1  0.303 $369,700 

$273,300 Totals  0.303 $369,700 $96,400 
848-0036-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 33

 0.303

8828 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERICA T. GUMIENY
JASON M. GUMIENY
8828 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $280,800 G1  0.258 $369,300 

$280,800 Totals  0.258 $369,300 $88,500 
848-0037-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 34

 0.258

8816 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. LUEDTKE
8816 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $264,800 G1  0.258 $353,300 

$264,800 Totals  0.258 $353,300 $88,500 
848-0038-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 35

 0.258

8804 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY SALEH
GHALIB M. SALEH
8804 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $216,600 G1  0.228 $296,100 

$216,600 Totals  0.228 $296,100 $79,500 
848-0039-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 36

 0.228

8784 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROSS T. WESTON
8784 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $308,100 G1  0.368 $415,800 

$308,100 Totals  0.368 $415,800 $107,700 
848-0040-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 37

 0.368

8770 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE M. MUELLER
MICHAEL J. MUELLER
8770 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $279,000 G1  0.350 $383,500 

$279,000 Totals  0.350 $383,500 $104,500 
848-0041-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 38

 0.350

8756 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA D. MONTANO
DILLAN T. LAUGHLIN
8756 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,000 $310,600 G1  0.646 $447,600 

$310,600 Totals  0.646 $447,600 $137,000 
848-0042-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 39

 0.646

8757 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON K. ROGACZEWSKI
MATTHEW A. ROGACZEWSKI
8757 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $219,500 G1  0.317 $318,300 

$219,500 Totals  0.317 $318,300 $98,800 
848-0043-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.317

8771 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL WELCH
TRACY WELCH
8771 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $294,300 G1  0.230 $374,500 

$294,300 Totals  0.230 $374,500 $80,200 
848-0044-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.230

8787 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETH JENSEN-BASTIEN
RICHARD P. BASTIEN
8787 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $271,500 G1  0.258 $360,000 

$271,500 Totals  0.258 $360,000 $88,500 
848-0045-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.258

8805 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. MILLER
8805 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $258,300 G1  0.258 $346,800 

$258,300 Totals  0.258 $346,800 $88,500 
848-0046-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.258

8817 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

CECILIA M. PEDERSON
MICHAEL A. PEDERSON
8817 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $216,600 G1  0.303 $313,000 

$216,600 Totals  0.303 $313,000 $96,400 
848-0047-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 44

 0.303

8829 S Golden Ct

Acres:Section: 

RS AND MS TRUST 2020  THE 
8829 S GOLDEN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $292,700 G1  0.254 $380,500 

$292,700 Totals  0.254 $380,500 $87,800 
848-0048-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 45

 0.254

8457 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

VEERA KOYYA
CHANDRA S. PALLA
8457 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $257,100 G1  0.254 $344,900 

$257,100 Totals  0.254 $344,900 $87,800 
848-0049-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 46

 0.254

8485 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNI L. HANSEN
DAVID M. HANSEN
8485 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $223,000 G1  0.254 $310,800 

$223,000 Totals  0.254 $310,800 $87,800 
848-0050-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 47

 0.254

8503 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P. KARR
8503 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $284,100 G1  0.254 $371,900 

$284,100 Totals  0.254 $371,900 $87,800 
848-0051-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 48

 0.254

8521 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DENISE I. SHAW
8521 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,800 $309,000 G1  0.254 $396,800 

$309,000 Totals  0.254 $396,800 $87,800 
848-0052-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 49

 0.254

8549 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATELYN M. OZBURN
DAVID OZBURN
8549 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $239,300 G1  0.254 $327,100 

$239,300 Totals  0.254 $327,100 $87,800 
848-0053-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 50

 0.254

8577 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA C. BRUCKER
BRUCKER LUKE
8577 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $218,000 G1  0.254 $305,800 

$218,000 Totals  0.254 $305,800 $87,800 
848-0054-000

GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBD ADDN NO 1 LOT 51

 0.254

8605 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. LINSKI
8605 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $515,400 G1  0.320 $614,700 

$515,400 Totals  0.320 $614,700 $99,300 
848-0055-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 1

 0.320

8504 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J. HOLZ
JUSTINA M. KIRCHEN
8504 W RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $407,200 G1  0.325 $507,400 

$407,200 Totals  0.325 $507,400 $100,200 
848-0056-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 2

 0.325

8520 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

OETLINGER  FRANK & BARBARA 202
8520 W REDWING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8592

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $383,700 G1  0.319 $482,800 

$383,700 Totals  0.319 $482,800 $99,100 
848-0057-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 3

 0.319

8542 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA DYSZELSKI
BRIAN DYSZELSKI
8542 W RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,400 $371,500 G1  0.309 $468,900 

$371,500 Totals  0.309 $468,900 $97,400 
848-0058-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 4

 0.309

8964 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH WITTENBURG
BRENT WITTENBURG
8964 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,700 $326,400 G1  0.299 $422,100 

$326,400 Totals  0.299 $422,100 $95,700 
848-0059-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 5

 0.299

8954 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. BRIESEMEISTER
THOMAS J. BRIESEMEISTER
8954 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $341,300 G1  0.314 $439,600 

$341,300 Totals  0.314 $439,600 $98,300 
848-0060-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 6

 0.314

8944 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN HALVERSON
DAVID HALVERSON
8944 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $358,500 G1  0.328 $459,200 

$358,500 Totals  0.328 $459,200 $100,700 
848-0061-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 7

 0.328

8934 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE L. BENDER
MARK E. BENDER
8934 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,300 $380,500 G1  0.343 $483,800 

$380,500 Totals  0.343 $483,800 $103,300 
848-0062-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 8

 0.343

8926 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK J. LEWANDOWSKI
8926 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $447,500 G1  0.427 $565,500 

$447,500 Totals  0.427 $565,500 $118,000 
848-0063-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 9

 0.427

8916 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAMATH AMEET L & DONNA D - REV
8916 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,600 $384,300 G1  0.488 $512,900 

$384,300 Totals  0.488 $512,900 $128,600 
848-0064-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 10

 0.488

8908 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAMBERT JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 
8908 S REDWING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,400 $337,700 G1  0.563 $471,100 

$337,700 Totals  0.563 $471,100 $133,400 
848-0065-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 11

 0.563

8900 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY VITAS
MARK VITAS
8900 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,000 $363,400 G1  0.301 $459,400 

$363,400 Totals  0.301 $459,400 $96,000 
848-0066-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 12

 0.301

8690 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

JCG INCOME TRUST 2020
LISA K. WIANECKI
8690 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $324,800 G1  0.301 $420,800 

$324,800 Totals  0.301 $420,800 $96,000 
848-0067-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 13

 0.301

8700 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

STELPFLUG JOHN C & DIANE L - L
8700 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $350,800 G1  0.301 $446,800 

$350,800 Totals  0.301 $446,800 $96,000 
848-0068-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 14

 0.301

8720 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

ATOUI SAMIR
8720 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $351,900 G1  0.303 $448,300 

$351,900 Totals  0.303 $448,300 $96,400 
848-0069-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 15

 0.303

8740 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN ASFAW
8740 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $362,200 G1  0.369 $470,100 

$362,200 Totals  0.369 $470,100 $107,900 
848-0070-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 16

 0.369

8760 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

YOUSEF ABDALLAH
8760 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $408,000 G1  0.305 $504,700 

$408,000 Totals  0.305 $504,700 $96,700 
848-0071-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 17

 0.305

8812 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROGER L. ECKSTEIN
8812 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $384,800 G1  0.328 $485,500 

$384,800 Totals  0.328 $485,500 $100,700 
848-0072-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 18

 0.328

8830 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

JABER N. ABDEL
JAMAL ABDEL JABER
3272 VICTORIA LN
WAUKEGAN  IL 60085

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,200 $329,200 G1  0.308 $426,400 

$329,200 Totals  0.308 $426,400 $97,200 
848-0073-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 19

 0.308

8850 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. DOBRENSKI
RICKY J. DOBRENSKI
8850 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $373,500 G1  0.368 $481,200 

$373,500 Totals  0.368 $481,200 $107,700 
848-0074-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 20

 0.368

8836 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

PAULETE J. SODEMANN
ERIC M. SODEMANN
8836 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,000 $355,200 G1  0.364 $462,200 

$355,200 Totals  0.364 $462,200 $107,000 
848-0075-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 21

 0.364

8822 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. SEGEBRECHT
CARL E. SEGEBRECHT
8822 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $385,700 G1  0.332 $487,100 

$385,700 Totals  0.332 $487,100 $101,400 
848-0076-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 22

 0.332

8851 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

GRACYALNY REVOC TRUST DTD 
3/26
GRACYALNY JEANETTE L  TRUSTEE 
8851 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $364,700 G1  0.255 $452,700 

$364,700 Totals  0.255 $452,700 $88,000 
848-0077-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 23

 0.255

8839 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK K. LAIDLAW-OTTO
GERALD R. OTTO
8839 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $347,200 G1  0.321 $446,700 

$347,200 Totals  0.321 $446,700 $99,500 
848-0078-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 24

 0.321

8827 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY R. KRUEGER
8827 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $362,100 G1  0.299 $457,800 

$362,100 Totals  0.299 $457,800 $95,700 
848-0079-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 25

 0.299

8815 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

NORMA A. SAQER
8815 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $364,600 G1  0.299 $460,300 

$364,600 Totals  0.299 $460,300 $95,700 
848-0080-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 26

 0.299

8803 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROMANOWSKI JT REVOC TRUST 
DTD 
8803 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $330,100 G1  0.328 $430,800 

$330,100 Totals  0.328 $430,800 $100,700 
848-0081-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 27

 0.328

8765 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL ALLAN REYBURN
CHRISTA MARIE LA CROIX
8765 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $401,600 G1  0.385 $512,200 

$401,600 Totals  0.385 $512,200 $110,600 
848-0082-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 28

 0.385

8749 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

LEAH J. PALMER
MATTHEW P. PALMER
8749 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $387,300 G1  0.373 $495,900 

$387,300 Totals  0.373 $495,900 $108,600 
848-0083-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 29

 0.373

8730 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE BALDEWICZ
MICHAEL J. BALDEWICZ
8730 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7900

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $384,700 G1  0.410 $499,700 

$384,700 Totals  0.410 $499,700 $115,000 
848-0084-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 30

 0.410

8748 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH M. STEINBRENNER
JOHN E. STEINBRENNER
8748 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $410,800 G1  0.352 $515,700 

$410,800 Totals  0.352 $515,700 $104,900 
848-0085-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 31

 0.352

8764 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. MCGURK
8764 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $335,600 G1  0.353 $440,700 

$335,600 Totals  0.353 $440,700 $105,100 
848-0086-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 32

 0.353

8804 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATIE HOLLISTER
TODD HOLLISTER
8804 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,100 $368,000 G1  0.353 $473,100 

$368,000 Totals  0.353 $473,100 $105,100 
848-0087-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 33

 0.353

8818 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAY J. NICHOLS
ROBERT W. NICHOLS
8818 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,100 $357,000 G1  0.353 $462,100 

$357,000 Totals  0.353 $462,100 $105,100 
848-0088-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 34

 0.353

8832 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

VAITHIANATHAN JOTHI
8832 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $333,400 G1  0.437 $453,100 

$333,400 Totals  0.437 $453,100 $119,700 
848-0089-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 35

 0.437

8848 W Mourning Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHREIN FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUS
8848 W MOURNING DOVE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,300 $405,100 G1  0.538 $537,400 

$405,100 Totals  0.538 $537,400 $132,300 
848-0090-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 36

 0.538

8711 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

MIY X. LATTERMAN
ROBERT L. LATTERMAN
8711 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,600 $345,000 G1  0.362 $451,600 

$345,000 Totals  0.362 $451,600 $106,600 
848-0091-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 37

 0.362

8725 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G. HINTZ
8725 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $340,500 G1  0.325 $440,700 

$340,500 Totals  0.325 $440,700 $100,200 
848-0092-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 38

 0.325

8805 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A. DOKKEN
DAVID D. DOKKEN
8805 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $395,900 G1  0.302 $492,100 

$395,900 Totals  0.302 $492,100 $96,200 
848-0093-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 39

 0.302

8817 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

ROSE RUTKOWSKI
SCOTT BAGGULEY
8817 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,200 $369,100 G1  0.302 $465,300 

$369,100 Totals  0.302 $465,300 $96,200 
848-0094-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 40

 0.302

8829 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  KATBAMNA  YOGENDRA 
&
KATBAMNA Y AND S - TRUST
8829 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $367,200 G1  0.302 $463,400 

$367,200 Totals  0.302 $463,400 $96,200 
848-0095-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 41

 0.302

8841 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. BECKER
MELISSA A. BECKER
8841 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8591

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $344,800 G1  0.379 $454,400 

$344,800 Totals  0.379 $454,400 $109,600 
848-0096-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 42

 0.379

8853 S 89th St

Acres:Section: 

PEREZ OSCAR O & MAUREEN A 
REVO
8853 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,200 $380,500 G1  0.394 $492,700 

$380,500 Totals  0.394 $492,700 $112,200 
848-0097-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 43

 0.394

8915 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE C. PRICE
CLIFFORD J. PRICE
8915 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $415,200 G1  0.360 $521,500 

$415,200 Totals  0.360 $521,500 $106,300 
848-0098-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 44

 0.360

8833 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

VEERESH KORY
8833 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $457,400 G1  0.306 $554,300 

$457,400 Totals  0.306 $554,300 $96,900 
848-0099-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 45

 0.306

8821 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

FAIZA F. HASHIM
SALMAN WAHEEDUDDIN
8821 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $391,500 G1  0.315 $489,900 

$391,500 Totals  0.315 $489,900 $98,400 
848-0100-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 46

 0.315

8809 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

SOPHIA E. JOHN
LOKESH R. THIRUVENGADAM
8809 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,600 $346,300 G1  0.402 $459,900 

$346,300 Totals  0.402 $459,900 $113,600 
848-0101-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 47

 0.402

8771 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

HASAN YOUSEF
8771 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $364,000 G1  0.433 $483,000 

$364,000 Totals  0.433 $483,000 $119,000 
848-0102-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 48

 0.433

8757 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN M. NIEDERMEYER
TODD R. NIEDERMEYER
8757 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $478,400 G1  0.368 $586,100 

$478,400 Totals  0.368 $586,100 $107,700 
848-0103-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 49

 0.368

8743 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAMON JENKINS-JOSHUA
DE ELLA E. PATTERSON
8743 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $345,600 G1  0.328 $446,300 

$345,600 Totals  0.328 $446,300 $100,700 
848-0104-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 50

 0.328

8729 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

GROOT P. DE
RYAN L. JONES
8729 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $432,600 G1  0.322 $532,300 

$432,600 Totals  0.322 $532,300 $99,700 
848-0105-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 51

 0.322

8715 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

GENA M. SCALES
MICHAEL R. SCALES
8715 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $401,300 G1  0.393 $513,300 

$401,300 Totals  0.393 $513,300 $112,000 
848-0106-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 52

 0.393

8701 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHAD G. BAUER
8701 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,800 $350,300 G1  0.346 $454,100 

$350,300 Totals  0.346 $454,100 $103,800 
848-0107-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 53

 0.346

8901 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE M. FOSTER
HERBERT W. FOSTER JR
8901 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,400 $338,700 G1  0.378 $448,100 

$338,700 Totals  0.378 $448,100 $109,400 
848-0108-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 54

 0.378

8909 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

SONIA V. TAPIA
8909 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,600 $371,200 G1  0.442 $491,800 

$371,200 Totals  0.442 $491,800 $120,600 
848-0109-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 55

 0.442

8917 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEAH G. COLLINS
JOHN A. COLLINS
8917 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $331,500 G1  0.512 $462,700 

$331,500 Totals  0.512 $462,700 $131,200 
848-0110-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 56

 0.512

8925 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY C. BAUER
JOHN P. BAUER
8925 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $438,200 G1  0.428 $556,300 

$438,200 Totals  0.428 $556,300 $118,100 
848-0111-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 57

 0.428

8933 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

JONELLE M. DANIELS
ANDREW E. DANIELS
8933 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $363,600 G1  0.335 $465,500 

$363,600 Totals  0.335 $465,500 $101,900 
848-0112-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 58

 0.335

8941 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHEEHAN PATRICK & CONSTANCE - 
8941 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $343,500 G1  0.255 $431,500 

$343,500 Totals  0.255 $431,500 $88,000 
848-0113-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 59

 0.255

8949 S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA R. SHERTZ
BRIAN J. SHERTZ
8949 S RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $406,800 G1  0.352 $511,700 

$406,800 Totals  0.352 $511,700 $104,900 
848-0114-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 60

 0.352

8975 S Blackbird Trl

Acres:Section: 

RORY COOK
8975 S BLACKBIRD TRL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$105,400 $380,400 G1  0.355 $485,800 

$380,400 Totals  0.355 $485,800 $105,400 
848-0115-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 61

 0.355

8981 S Blackbird Trl

Acres:Section: 

JANINE EHLERS
PHILIP EHLERS
8981 S BLACKBIRD TRL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,600 $376,500 G1  0.544 $509,100 

$376,500 Totals  0.544 $509,100 $132,600 
848-0116-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 62

 0.544

8585 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. MCSHERRY
J A. ROSARIO
8585 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $364,300 G1  0.550 $497,200 

$364,300 Totals  0.550 $497,200 $132,900 
848-0117-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 63

 0.550

8575 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHILPI JAIN
ABHISHEK JAIN
8575 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,300 $361,200 G1  0.973 $512,500 

$361,200 Totals  0.973 $512,500 $151,300 
848-0118-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 64

 0.973

8565 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. OMERNIK
8565 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,800 $413,300 G1  1.215 $568,100 

$413,300 Totals  1.215 $568,100 $154,800 
848-0119-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 65

 1.215

8555 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

ILIJA STANIC
8555 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,600 $341,300 G1  0.888 $488,900 

$341,300 Totals  0.888 $488,900 $147,600 
848-0120-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 66

 0.888

8545 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
8545 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $433,500 G1  0.610 $569,000 

$433,500 Totals  0.610 $569,000 $135,500 
848-0121-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 67

 0.610

8537 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN KIN
DENNIS KIN
8120 CARNOOSTIE PL
PORT ST. LUCIE  FL 34986

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$136,700 $381,200 G1  0.639 $517,900 

$381,200 Totals  0.639 $517,900 $136,700 
848-0122-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 68

 0.639

8525 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUPAN ALLAN J & LAURIE - TRUS
8525 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,700 $495,400 G1  1.112 $649,100 

$495,400 Totals  1.112 $649,100 $153,700 
848-0123-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 69

 1.112

8513 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. STROTTMANN
8513 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,900 $476,900 G1  0.986 $628,800 

$476,900 Totals  0.986 $628,800 $151,900 
848-0124-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 70

 0.986

8501 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAWN R. LOMBARD
MARK C. GRABOWSKI
8501 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8586

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,600 $521,800 G1  0.566 $655,400 

$521,800 Totals  0.566 $655,400 $133,600 
848-0125-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 71

 0.566

8502 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH L. SPRAGG
MICHAEL R. SPRAGG
8502 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,100 $416,500 G1  0.602 $551,600 

$416,500 Totals  0.602 $551,600 $135,100 
848-0126-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 72

 0.602

8514 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL G. BICKEL
DANIELLE E. BICKEL
8514 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $402,500 G1  0.274 $493,800 

$402,500 Totals  0.274 $493,800 $91,300 
848-0127-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 73

 0.274

8528 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANTHOLINETAMARA A - REV LIV TR
8528 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $313,300 G1  0.330 $414,400 

$313,300 Totals  0.330 $414,400 $101,100 
848-0128-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 74

 0.330

8540 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH MILLER-GRIDLEY
ROBERT B. GRIDLEY
8540 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,300 $384,700 G1  0.412 $500,000 

$384,700 Totals  0.412 $500,000 $115,300 
848-0129-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 75

 0.412

8560 W Blackbird Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE M. WILLIAMS
8560 W BLACKBIRD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $406,000 G1  0.424 $523,400 

$406,000 Totals  0.424 $523,400 $117,400 
848-0130-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 76

 0.424

8994 S Blackbird Trl

Acres:Section: 

JODI L. KASTEN
SCOTT J. KASTEN
8994 S BLACKBIRD TRL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,000 $359,300 G1  0.410 $474,300 

$359,300 Totals  0.410 $474,300 $115,000 
848-0131-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 77

 0.410

8986 S Blackbird Trl

Acres:Section: 

LING HE
ZITAO WANG
8986 S BLACKBIRD TRL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $434,500 G1  0.349 $538,900 

$434,500 Totals  0.349 $538,900 $104,400 
848-0132-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 78

 0.349

8541 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIE MULLARKEY
JAMES MULLARKEY
8541 W RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $451,800 G1  0.436 $571,300 

$451,800 Totals  0.436 $571,300 $119,500 
848-0133-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 79

 0.436

8521 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICKY J. GUENTHER JR
VALERIE L. GUENTHER
8521 W RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $0 G1  0.376 $109,100 

$0 Totals  0.376 $109,100 $109,100 
848-0134-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 80

 0.376

8505 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K. CHIRILLO
JAMES A. CHIRILLO
8451 W RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $404,900 G1  0.370 $512,900 

$404,900 Totals  0.370 $512,900 $108,000 
848-0135-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 81

 0.370

8451 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K. CHIRILLO
JAMES A. CHIRILLO
8451 W RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,300 $372,900 G1  0.498 $503,200 

$372,900 Totals  0.498 $503,200 $130,300 
848-0136-000

RED WING MEADOWS LOT 82

 0.498

8439 W Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. SERAK
BRUCE E. BOWEN
8439 W RED WING DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.270 $0 

$0 Totals  8.270 $0 $0 
848-0137-000

RED WING MEADOWS OUTLOT 1

 8.270

S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.450 $0 

$0 Totals  5.450 $0 $0 
848-0138-000

RED WING MEADOWS OUTLOT 2

 5.450

S Red Wing Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $360,000 G1  0.299 $455,700 

$360,000 Totals  0.299 $455,700 $95,700 
848-0139-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 83

 0.299

8620 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. BOLENDER
8620 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $466,400 G1  0.356 $572,000 

$466,400 Totals  0.356 $572,000 $105,600 
848-0140-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 84

 0.356

8636 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

NADINE A. STORK
BRENT A. STORK
8636 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $340,900 G1  0.402 $454,500 

$340,900 Totals  0.402 $454,500 $113,600 
848-0141-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 85

 0.402

8650 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN TRUDELL
STEVEN TRUDELL
8650 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,500 $361,400 G1  0.541 $493,900 

$361,400 Totals  0.541 $493,900 $132,500 
848-0142-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 86

 0.541

8668 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C. KLOC
8668 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8596

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,100 $433,600 G1  0.399 $546,700 

$433,600 Totals  0.399 $546,700 $113,100 
848-0143-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 87

 0.399

8960 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

FOLEY SANDRA K - REV TRUST
8960 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $399,300 G1  0.352 $504,200 

$399,300 Totals  0.352 $504,200 $104,900 
848-0144-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 88

 0.352

8948 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE MATHER
SCOTT MATHER
8948 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $494,800 G1  0.303 $591,200 

$494,800 Totals  0.303 $591,200 $96,400 
848-0145-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 89

 0.303

8936 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

PROBST D. HASSELBACK
TIMOTHY J. PROBST
8936 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $377,500 G1  0.306 $474,400 

$377,500 Totals  0.306 $474,400 $96,900 
848-0146-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 90

 0.306

8924 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHNEIDER THOMAS & ALLISON LIV
8924 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $403,900 G1  0.356 $509,500 

$403,900 Totals  0.356 $509,500 $105,600 
848-0147-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 91

 0.356

8912 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

CATHY ROZEWICZ
JEFFREY ROZEWICZ
8912 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $461,500 G1  0.347 $565,500 

$461,500 Totals  0.347 $565,500 $104,000 
848-0148-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 92

 0.347

8902 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL STEWART
JENNIFER M. STEWART
8902 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,900 $387,600 G1  0.381 $497,500 

$387,600 Totals  0.381 $497,500 $109,900 
848-0149-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 93

 0.381

8913 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

TERESA BLOCK
ROBERT BLOCK
8913 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$107,000 $403,900 G1  0.364 $510,900 

$403,900 Totals  0.364 $510,900 $107,000 
848-0150-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 94

 0.364

8929 S Barn Owl Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRAINERD MICHAEL R & JEAN A - 
8929 S BARN OWL CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $560,100 G1  0.348 $664,300 

$560,100 Totals  0.348 $664,300 $104,200 
848-0151-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 95

 0.348

8800 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH PURDOFF
MICHAEL T. PURDOFF
8800 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $463,300 G1  0.302 $559,500 

$463,300 Totals  0.302 $559,500 $96,200 
848-0152-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 96

 0.302

8814 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

PRASHANT N. KOTHARI
8814 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $413,300 G1  0.314 $511,600 

$413,300 Totals  0.314 $511,600 $98,300 
848-0153-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 97

 0.314

8852 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  CLARK  ANDREW & 
ANDR
CLARK LIVING TRUST 2021
8852 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $376,600 G1  0.313 $474,700 

$376,600 Totals  0.313 $474,700 $98,100 
848-0154-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 98

 0.313

8876 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

PRIYANKA SANYAL
SWARNAJAY MUKHERJEE
8876 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $382,400 G1  0.271 $473,200 

$382,400 Totals  0.271 $473,200 $90,800 
848-0155-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 99

 0.271

8886 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMIE L. SPENCE
NICHOLAS J. SPENCE
8886 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $364,900 G1  0.397 $477,600 

$364,900 Totals  0.397 $477,600 $112,700 
848-0156-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 100

 0.397

8896 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRIS SEVERIN
8896 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,500 $348,400 G1  0.390 $459,900 

$348,400 Totals  0.390 $459,900 $111,500 
848-0157-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 101

 0.390

8895 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE OWART
AILEEN OWART
8895 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8595

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $352,200 G1  0.311 $449,900 

$352,200 Totals  0.311 $449,900 $97,700 
848-0158-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 102

 0.311

8883 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON M. RICHTER-HURON
8883 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $375,000 G1  0.324 $475,000 

$375,000 Totals  0.324 $475,000 $100,000 
848-0159-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 103

 0.324

8871 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. LABISCH
THOMAS J. LABISCH
8871 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $474,000 G1  0.458 $597,400 

$474,000 Totals  0.458 $597,400 $123,400 
848-0160-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 104

 0.458

8859 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA L. CECHAL-HALL
NEAL E. HALL
8859 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,100 $316,700 G1  0.785 $459,800 

$316,700 Totals  0.785 $459,800 $143,100 
848-0161-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 105

 0.785

8847 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. DINEEN
KELLY L. KOWALSKI
8847 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,700 $482,400 G1  0.683 $621,100 

$482,400 Totals  0.683 $621,100 $138,700 
848-0162-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO1 LOT 106

 0.683

8835 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN C. OSZUSCIK
MICHAEL G. OSZUSCIK SR
8835 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $388,700 G1  0.425 $506,300 

$388,700 Totals  0.425 $506,300 $117,600 
848-0163-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 107

 0.425

8823 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA THADEN
PATRICK THADEN
8823 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,900 $379,600 G1  0.438 $499,500 

$379,600 Totals  0.438 $499,500 $119,900 
848-0164-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 108

 0.438

8811 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN MCCLURE
JAMES W. MCCLURE JR
8811 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,700 $363,800 G1  0.437 $483,500 

$363,800 Totals  0.437 $483,500 $119,700 
848-0165-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 109

 0.437

8745 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

HELEN M. HANNON
JOHN M. HANNON
8745 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,000 $356,000 G1  0.473 $482,000 

$356,000 Totals  0.473 $482,000 $126,000 
848-0166-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 110

 0.473

8731 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA L. FIUL
AARON M. FIUL
8731 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,500 $431,300 G1  0.541 $563,800 

$431,300 Totals  0.541 $563,800 $132,500 
848-0167-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 111

 0.541

8717 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN E. WYSOCKI
8717 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,700 $335,600 G1  0.420 $452,300 

$335,600 Totals  0.420 $452,300 $116,700 
848-0168-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 112

 0.420

8651 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA BENEDETTO
CARMELO BENEDETTO
8651 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $432,700 G1  0.312 $530,600 

$432,700 Totals  0.312 $530,600 $97,900 
848-0169-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 113

 0.312

8629 W Marshfield Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M. GAWELSKI
JOHN E. GAWELSKI
8629 W MARSHFIELD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $355,900 G1  0.290 $450,000 

$355,900 Totals  0.290 $450,000 $94,100 
848-0170-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 114

 0.290

8775 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHEENA WICHLACZ
8775 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,600 $371,500 G1  0.333 $473,100 

$371,500 Totals  0.333 $473,100 $101,600 
848-0171-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 115

 0.333

8751 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE KEARNEY
KEVIN KEARNEY
8751 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $385,800 G1  0.333 $487,400 

$385,800 Totals  0.333 $487,400 $101,600 
848-0172-000

RED WIN G MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 116

 0.333

8739 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. PRIESTAF
NATHAN M. PRIESTAF
8739 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $408,700 G1  0.306 $505,600 

$408,700 Totals  0.306 $505,600 $96,900 
848-0173-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 117

 0.306

8727 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. BERTRAM
LON C. BERTRAM
8727 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $387,000 G1  0.300 $482,800 

$387,000 Totals  0.300 $482,800 $95,800 
848-0174-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 118

 0.300

8726 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

PRAVEEN MADIRAJU
8726 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $346,200 G1  0.300 $442,000 

$346,200 Totals  0.300 $442,000 $95,800 
848-0175-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 119

 0.300

8736 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. KAPHEIM
MIHAILO DUKIC
8736 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $371,600 G1  0.298 $467,100 

$371,600 Totals  0.298 $467,100 $95,500 
848-0176-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 120

 0.298

8746 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

JASJIT SINGH
8746 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $370,200 G1  0.321 $469,700 

$370,200 Totals  0.321 $469,700 $99,500 
848-0177-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 121

 0.321

8756 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE LAJSIC
JAMES LAJSIC
8756 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$106,600 $405,600 G1  0.362 $512,200 

$405,600 Totals  0.362 $512,200 $106,600 
848-0178-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 122

 0.362

8766 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUNIL K. PUNIA
8766 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $370,800 G1  0.340 $473,600 

$370,800 Totals  0.340 $473,600 $102,800 
848-0179-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 123

 0.340

8776 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. KENNEMORE
RICHARD B. FILAS JR
8776 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $368,500 G1  0.349 $472,900 

$368,500 Totals  0.349 $472,900 $104,400 
848-0180-000

RED WING MEADOWS ADDN NO 1 LOT 124

 0.349

8786 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA TOPETZES
HARRY TOPETZES
8786 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $221,500 G1  0.203 $278,100 

$221,500 Totals  0.203 $278,100 $56,600 
848-0400-000

UNIT A BLDG 1 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9164 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY J. STERLING
9164 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8488

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $206,700 G1  0.203 $263,300 

$206,700 Totals  0.203 $263,300 $56,600 
848-0401-000

UNIT B BLDG 1 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9164 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. LARGET
ROBERT G. LARGET
9164 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8488

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $221,500 G1  0.203 $278,100 

$221,500 Totals  0.203 $278,100 $56,600 
848-0402-000

UNIT C BLDG 1 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9164 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA J. HANNA
9164 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8488

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $216,300 G1  0.203 $272,900 

$216,300 Totals  0.203 $272,900 $56,600 
848-0403-000

UNIT D BLDG 1 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9164 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

LJUBICA CAVARA
VINKO CAVARA
9164 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8488

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,600 $208,000 G1  0.203 $264,600 

$208,000 Totals  0.203 $264,600 $56,600 
848-0404-000

UNIT E BLDG 1 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9164 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

CARALYNN M. BROWN
9164 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8488

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $216,300 G1  0.203 $272,900 

$216,300 Totals  0.203 $272,900 $56,600 
848-0405-000

UNIT F BLDG 1 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9164 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES W. STADTLER
9164 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8488

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $211,600 G1  0.203 $268,200 

$211,600 Totals  0.203 $268,200 $56,600 
848-0406-000

UNIT A BLDG 2 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9140 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. NELSON-HYPS
RICHARD J. HYPS
9140 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8492

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $238,500 G1  0.203 $295,100 

$238,500 Totals  0.203 $295,100 $56,600 
848-0407-000

UNIT B BLDG 2 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9140 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

HARRISON JR DAVID L TRUST DTD 
9140 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8492

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $219,900 G1  0.203 $276,500 

$219,900 Totals  0.203 $276,500 $56,600 
848-0408-000

UNIT C BLDG 2 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9140 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. GAGLIANO
GAGLIANO SANDY L  L/E 
9140 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8492

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $222,300 G1  0.203 $278,900 

$222,300 Totals  0.203 $278,900 $56,600 
848-0409-000

UNIT D BLDG 2 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9140 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MARK KARSTEADT
9140 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8492

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $208,000 G1  0.203 $264,600 

$208,000 Totals  0.203 $264,600 $56,600 
848-0410-000

UNIT E BLDG 2 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9140 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE A. SCHRAMKA
9140 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8492

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $216,400 G1  0.203 $273,000 

$216,400 Totals  0.203 $273,000 $56,600 
848-0411-000

UNIT F BLDG 2 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9140 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARY T GALAMBOS 
REVOCABLE 
9140 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8492

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $178,200 G1  0.203 $234,800 

$178,200 Totals  0.203 $234,800 $56,600 
848-0412-000

UNIT A BLDG 3 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9128 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY DRAHONOVSKY
9128 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7800

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $174,200 G1  0.203 $230,800 

$174,200 Totals  0.203 $230,800 $56,600 
848-0413-000

UNIT B BLDG 3 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9128 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA PRICE
9128 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7800

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $181,500 G1  0.203 $238,100 

$181,500 Totals  0.203 $238,100 $56,600 
848-0414-000

UNIT C BLDG 3 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9128 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. DEBATTISTA
9128 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7800

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $218,500 G1  0.203 $275,100 

$218,500 Totals  0.203 $275,100 $56,600 
848-0415-000

UNIT D BLDG 3 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9128 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

DONNA D. RADJENOVICH
9128 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7800

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $215,900 G1  0.203 $272,500 

$215,900 Totals  0.203 $272,500 $56,600 
848-0416-000

UNIT E BLDG 3 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9128 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. SNYDER
9128 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7800

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $218,500 G1  0.203 $275,100 

$218,500 Totals  0.203 $275,100 $56,600 
848-0417-000

UNIT F BLDG 3 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS NW 
21 5 21

 0.203

9128 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA HAYNE
9128 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7800

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $182,600 G1  0.203 $239,200 

$182,600 Totals  0.203 $239,200 $56,600 
848-0418-000

UNIT A BLDG 4 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9068 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CHURNA TAYADE
RAJENDRAKUMAR P. SHIRTURE
9068 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7812

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $182,600 G1  0.203 $239,200 

$182,600 Totals  0.203 $239,200 $56,600 
848-0419-000

UNIT B BLDG 4 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9068 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. ESCAVALILLE
GEOFFREY M. ESCAVALILLE
9068 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7812

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $223,100 G1  0.203 $279,700 

$223,100 Totals  0.203 $279,700 $56,600 
848-0420-000

UNIT C BLDG 4 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9068 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

KELLEY MUENCH
9068 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7812

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $223,100 G1  0.203 $279,700 

$223,100 Totals  0.203 $279,700 $56,600 
848-0421-000

UNIT D BLDG 4 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9068 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL M. THOENES
9068 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7812

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $244,800 G1  0.203 $301,400 

$244,800 Totals  0.203 $301,400 $56,600 
848-0422-000

UNIT A BLDG 5 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9056 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L. MADDEROM
602 MAYFLOWER DR
WATERFORD  WI 53185-4471

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $250,600 G1  0.203 $307,200 

$250,600 Totals  0.203 $307,200 $56,600 
848-0423-000

UNIT B BLDG 5 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9056 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SHIVA K. KAKARLA
9056 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7816

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $221,500 G1  0.203 $278,100 

$221,500 Totals  0.203 $278,100 $56,600 
848-0424-000

UNIT C BLDG 5 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9056 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE J. WOOD
9056 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7816

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1457 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $229,500 G1  0.203 $286,100 

$229,500 Totals  0.203 $286,100 $56,600 
848-0425-000

UNIT D BLDG 5 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9056 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

TERRANCE A. TREUER
9056 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7816

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $214,700 G1  0.203 $271,300 

$214,700 Totals  0.203 $271,300 $56,600 
848-0426-000

UNIT E BLDG 5 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9056 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

DALTON  VICTORIA L REVOCABLE T
9056 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7816

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $223,100 G1  0.203 $279,700 

$223,100 Totals  0.203 $279,700 $56,600 
848-0427-000

UNIT F BLDG 5 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9056 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

GRASS RANDY F REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9056 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7816

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $221,900 G1  0.203 $278,500 

$221,900 Totals  0.203 $278,500 $56,600 
848-0428-000

UNIT A BLDG 6 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9044 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

LAURA D. ZALNIS
ROBERT W. ZALNIS
9044 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7817

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $246,300 G1  0.203 $302,900 

$246,300 Totals  0.203 $302,900 $56,600 
848-0429-000

UNIT B BLDG 6 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9044 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SUNEETHA CHARAGANDLA
SUBRAMANYAM ANIL DASARI
9044 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7817

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $256,900 G1  0.203 $313,500 

$256,900 Totals  0.203 $313,500 $56,600 
848-0430-000

UNIT C BLDG 6 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9044 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

ERICA A. EDLEBECK
9044 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7817

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $225,500 G1  0.203 $282,100 

$225,500 Totals  0.203 $282,100 $56,600 
848-0431-000

UNIT D BLDG 6 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9044 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. THALER
RADMER ANN M A/K/A
9044 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7817

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $216,900 G1  0.203 $273,500 

$216,900 Totals  0.203 $273,500 $56,600 
848-0432-000

UNIT E BLDG 6 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9044 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE M. OLSON
9044 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7817

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $225,500 G1  0.203 $282,100 

$225,500 Totals  0.203 $282,100 $56,600 
848-0433-000

UNIT F BLDG 6 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9044 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R. SWEENY
9044 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7817

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $225,000 G1  0.203 $281,600 

$225,000 Totals  0.203 $281,600 $56,600 
848-0434-000

UNIT A BLDG 7 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9010 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

REDMOND JAMES P REVOCABLE LIVI
9010 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7822

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $249,700 G1  0.203 $306,300 

$249,700 Totals  0.203 $306,300 $56,600 
848-0435-000

UNIT B BLDG 7 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9010 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. MEYER
ARLAN D. STOHRE
9010 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7824

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $228,500 G1  0.203 $285,100 

$228,500 Totals  0.203 $285,100 $56,600 
848-0436-000

UNIT C BLDG 7 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9010 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE C. MCGREGOR
SCOTT G. MCGREGOR
9010 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7824

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $228,500 G1  0.203 $285,100 

$228,500 Totals  0.203 $285,100 $56,600 
848-0437-000

UNIT D BLDG 7 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9010 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MILEVA RACA
OLIVERA R. PRPA
W125 S8511 COUNTRY VIEW CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-4416

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $261,600 G1  0.203 $318,200 

$261,600 Totals  0.203 $318,200 $56,600 
848-0438-000

UNIT A BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

HAMZA AMIR
UMEMAH MAHMUD
9032 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $232,200 G1  0.203 $288,800 

$232,200 Totals  0.203 $288,800 $56,600 
848-0439-000

UNIT B BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDO 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SHIHAI WANG
12253 W SUNSET LN
MILWAUKEE  WI 53228-2496

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $232,200 G1  0.203 $288,800 

$232,200 Totals  0.203 $288,800 $56,600 
848-0440-000

UNIT C BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. BERNER
9032 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $216,900 G1  0.203 $273,500 

$216,900 Totals  0.203 $273,500 $56,600 
848-0441-000

UNIT D BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN M. YORK
MARK D. YORK
9032 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $231,900 G1  0.203 $288,500 

$231,900 Totals  0.203 $288,500 $56,600 
848-0442-000

UNIT E BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

MARGARITA BERGE
JOHN R. BERGE
9032 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $225,500 G1  0.203 $282,100 

$225,500 Totals  0.203 $282,100 $56,600 
848-0443-000

UNIT F BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

LISA KURUP
MANOJ KURUP
9032 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $227,100 G1  0.203 $283,700 

$227,100 Totals  0.203 $283,700 $56,600 
848-0444-000

UNIT G BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit G

Acres:Section: 

KEITH D. LARSON
9032 W ELM CT UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $227,100 G1  0.203 $283,700 

$227,100 Totals  0.203 $283,700 $56,600 
848-0445-000

UNIT H BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit H

Acres:Section: 

LORI L. EDWARDS
9032 W ELM CT UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $218,300 G1  0.203 $274,900 

$218,300 Totals  0.203 $274,900 $56,600 
848-0446-000

UNIT I BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit I

Acres:Section: 

MANDEEP KAUR BHULLAR
AMRITPAL SINGH
9032 W ELM CT UNIT I
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $225,500 G1  0.203 $282,100 

$225,500 Totals  0.203 $282,100 $56,600 
848-0447-000

UNIT J BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9032 W Elm Ct Unit J

Acres:Section: 

SAM NIKO DORIOS
EMIKO TANI DORIOS
9032 W ELM CT UNIT J
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $182,600 G1  0.203 $239,200 

$182,600 Totals  0.203 $239,200 $56,600 
848-0448-000

UNIT A BLDG 8 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA D. VANCE
JAMES G. BUDISH
9112 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7813

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $191,000 G1  0.203 $247,600 

$191,000 Totals  0.203 $247,600 $56,600 
848-0449-000

UNIT B BLDG 9 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JANE A. RABINEK
JEROME A. RABINEK
9112 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7813

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $191,000 G1  0.203 $247,600 

$191,000 Totals  0.203 $247,600 $56,600 
848-0450-000

UNIT C BLDG 9 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMDN 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

DOREEN M. KRAUSKE
9112 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7823

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $182,600 G1  0.203 $239,200 

$182,600 Totals  0.203 $239,200 $56,600 
848-0451-000

UNIT D BLDG 9 KAITLIN WOODS CONSOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

KORI L. CHAVEZ
7444 S STONE HEDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1979

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $223,100 G1  0.203 $279,700 

$223,100 Totals  0.203 $279,700 $56,600 
848-0452-000

UNIT E BLDG 9 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

CLIFTON MCFARLANE
VOLETTA MCFARLANE
9112 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7813

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $224,700 G1  0.203 $281,300 

$224,700 Totals  0.203 $281,300 $56,600 
848-0453-000

UNIT F BLDG 9 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J. PALASZ
JAMES M. PALASZ
9112 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7813

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $224,700 G1  0.203 $281,300 

$224,700 Totals  0.203 $281,300 $56,600 
848-0454-000

UNIT G BLDG 9 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit G

Acres:Section: 

IRMA LUCAS
9112 W ELM CT UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7813

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $223,100 G1  0.203 $279,700 

$223,100 Totals  0.203 $279,700 $56,600 
848-0455-000

UNIT H BLDG 9 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST AMND 
NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9112 W Elm Ct Unit H

Acres:Section: 

MARVIN L. RUSHING
9112 W ELM CT UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7813

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $180,700 G1  0.203 $237,300 

$180,700 Totals  0.203 $237,300 $56,600 
848-0456-000

UNIT A BLDG 10 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST 
AMND NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9152 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MARR THOMAS J & JUDITH L TRUST
9152 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7801

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $176,700 G1  0.203 $233,300 

$176,700 Totals  0.203 $233,300 $56,600 
848-0457-000

UNIT B BLDG 10 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST 
AMND NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9152 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN TEMPLIN
9152 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7801

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $185,800 G1  0.203 $242,400 

$185,800 Totals  0.203 $242,400 $56,600 
848-0458-000

UNIT C BLDG 10 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST 
AMND NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9152 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. GUYER
9152 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7801

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $220,800 G1  0.203 $277,400 

$220,800 Totals  0.203 $277,400 $56,600 
848-0459-000

UNIT D BLDG 10 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST 
AMND NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9152 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP TORCIVIA
9152 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7801

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $212,500 G1  0.203 $269,100 

$212,500 Totals  0.203 $269,100 $56,600 
848-0460-000

UNIT E BLDG 10 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST 
AMND NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9152 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

OMAR SALAM AL-RAMAHI
9152 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7801

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $220,800 G1  0.203 $277,400 

$220,800 Totals  0.203 $277,400 $56,600 
848-0461-000

UNIT F BLDG 10 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOS 1ST 
AMND NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9152 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

ROSA LOEFFELHOLZ
9152 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7801

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $243,300 G1  0.203 $299,900 

$243,300 Totals  0.203 $299,900 $56,600 
848-0462-000

UNIT A BLDG 11 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9111 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

KELLY LIBERSKI
9111 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7828

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $266,300 G1  0.203 $322,900 

$266,300 Totals  0.203 $322,900 $56,600 
848-0463-000

UNIT B BLDG 11 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9111 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

NIKHAL PANDAY
9111 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7828

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $243,300 G1  0.203 $299,900 

$243,300 Totals  0.203 $299,900 $56,600 
848-0464-000

UNIT C BLDG 11 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9111 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

BEST JACK E REVOCABLE LIVING T
9111 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7828

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $250,700 G1  0.203 $307,300 

$250,700 Totals  0.203 $307,300 $56,600 
848-0465-000

UNIT D BLDG 11 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9111 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

LYNNDA GUYTON
9111 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7828

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $266,900 G1  0.203 $323,500 

$266,900 Totals  0.203 $323,500 $56,600 
848-0466-000

UNIT E BLDG 11 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9111 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

KHALED MAHMOUD MOH 
ABDELGHANY
DOHA WALID HAMED EL SAY AWAD
9111 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7828

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $250,700 G1  0.203 $307,300 

$250,700 Totals  0.203 $307,300 $56,600 
848-0467-000

UNIT F BLDG 11 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9111 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN M. SCHINDHELM
9111 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7828

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $245,200 G1  0.203 $301,800 

$245,200 Totals  0.203 $301,800 $56,600 
848-0468-000

UNIT A BLDG 12 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9121 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH P. JANSKY
8240 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7915

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $227,100 G1  0.203 $283,700 

$227,100 Totals  0.203 $283,700 $56,600 
848-0469-000

UNIT B BLDG 12 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9121 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

CAROL C. EBERHARDY
PETER M. EBERHARDY
9121 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7829

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $282,200 G1  0.203 $338,800 

$282,200 Totals  0.203 $338,800 $56,600 
848-0470-000

UNIT C BLDG 12 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9121 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

LYNN WENDORF
GEORGE J. WENDORF
9121 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7829

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $250,700 G1  0.203 $307,300 

$250,700 Totals  0.203 $307,300 $56,600 
848-0471-000

UNIT D BLDG 12 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9121 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

NAN WOODS
9121 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7829

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $266,900 G1  0.203 $323,500 

$266,900 Totals  0.203 $323,500 $56,600 
848-0472-000

UNIT E BLDG 12 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9121 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA FALK
9121 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7829

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $250,700 G1  0.203 $307,300 

$250,700 Totals  0.203 $307,300 $56,600 
848-0473-000

UNIT F BLDG 12 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9121 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. YOUNG
CRAIG H. YOUNG
9121 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7829

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $269,800 G1  0.203 $326,400 

$269,800 Totals  0.203 $326,400 $56,600 
848-0474-000

UNIT A BLDG 13 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9131 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM AND CAROL BECWAR JOINT
9131 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $264,900 G1  0.203 $321,500 

$264,900 Totals  0.203 $321,500 $56,600 
848-0475-000

UNIT B BLDG 13 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9131 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

RAAFAT KASHLAN
9131 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $245,200 G1  0.203 $301,800 

$245,200 Totals  0.203 $301,800 $56,600 
848-0476-000

UNIT C BLDG 13 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9131 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

JANIS A. STYS
9131 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $250,700 G1  0.203 $307,300 

$250,700 Totals  0.203 $307,300 $56,600 
848-0477-000

UNIT D BLDG 13 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9131 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

BETH A. GUSE
9131 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $267,400 G1  0.203 $324,000 

$267,400 Totals  0.203 $324,000 $56,600 
848-0478-000

UNIT E BLDG 13 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9131 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

DORCA E. GEHRKE
MARK C. GEHRKE
9131 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $262,400 G1  0.203 $319,000 

$262,400 Totals  0.203 $319,000 $56,600 
848-0479-000

UNIT F BLDG 13 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
2ND AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9131 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN SPORLEDER
JILL M. MARSHALL
9131 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $277,800 G1  0.203 $334,400 

$277,800 Totals  0.203 $334,400 $56,600 
848-0480-000

UNIT A BLDG 14 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9147 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

SUKHJEET S. BRAR
9147 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $296,700 G1  0.203 $353,300 

$296,700 Totals  0.203 $353,300 $56,600 
848-0481-000

UNIT B BLDG 14 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9147 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. WUKOMAN
CHRISTOPHER L. MORROW
9147 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $247,300 G1  0.203 $303,900 

$247,300 Totals  0.203 $303,900 $56,600 
848-0482-000

UNIT C BLDG 14 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9147 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

CAROL E. ROHLEDER
9147 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $238,900 G1  0.203 $295,500 

$238,900 Totals  0.203 $295,500 $56,600 
848-0483-000

UNIT D BLDG 14 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9147 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JANICE YEE
FRANK YEE
9147 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $243,800 G1  0.203 $300,400 

$243,800 Totals  0.203 $300,400 $56,600 
848-0484-000

UNIT E BLDG 14 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9147 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

SHREIN BAHRAMI
ROYA BAHRAMI
9147 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $238,900 G1  0.203 $295,500 

$238,900 Totals  0.203 $295,500 $56,600 
848-0485-000

UNIT F BLDG 14 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9147 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

KIM CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN JAMIE
9147 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7832

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $247,300 G1  0.203 $303,900 

$247,300 Totals  0.203 $303,900 $56,600 
848-0486-000

UNIT A BLDG 15 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9155 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J. GREENWOOD
9155 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7831

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $245,500 G1  0.203 $302,100 

$245,500 Totals  0.203 $302,100 $56,600 
848-0487-000

UNIT B BLDG 15 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9155 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH VALENT
JOSEPH VALENT
9155 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7831

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $247,300 G1  0.203 $303,900 

$247,300 Totals  0.203 $303,900 $56,600 
848-0488-000

UNIT C BLDG 15 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9155 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

RAKOVICH  DANIEL J & TAMMY A J
DARLA RAKOVICH
9155 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7831

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $238,900 G1  0.203 $295,500 

$238,900 Totals  0.203 $295,500 $56,600 
848-0489-000

UNIT D BLDG 15 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9155 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JO A. CAPITAN
SHELARDINO M. CAPITAN
9155 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7831

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $233,200 G1  0.203 $289,800 

$233,200 Totals  0.203 $289,800 $56,600 
848-0490-000

UNIT E BLDG 15 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9155 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

YUTING AI
9155 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7831

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $238,900 G1  0.203 $295,500 

$238,900 Totals  0.203 $295,500 $56,600 
848-0491-000

UNIT F BLDG 15 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9155 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

WENDY R. WELLS
9155 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7831

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $249,400 G1  0.203 $306,000 

$249,400 Totals  0.203 $306,000 $56,600 
848-0492-000

UNIT A BLDG 16 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9163 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN LOWNIK
9163 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $249,700 G1  0.203 $306,300 

$249,700 Totals  0.203 $306,300 $56,600 
848-0493-000

UNIT B BLDG 16 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9163 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JEFFORY L. KLAK
9163 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $280,200 G1  0.203 $336,800 

$280,200 Totals  0.203 $336,800 $56,600 
848-0494-000

UNIT C BLDG 16 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9163 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

JELINEK ROBERT - FAMILY TRUST
9163 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $283,300 G1  0.203 $339,900 

$283,300 Totals  0.203 $339,900 $56,600 
848-0495-000

UNIT D BLDG 16 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9163 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MARIA B. GUSTITUS
9163 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $272,500 G1  0.203 $329,100 

$272,500 Totals  0.203 $329,100 $56,600 
848-0496-000

UNIT A BLDG 17 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9169 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE VAN OSS
9169 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7833

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $263,700 G1  0.203 $320,300 

$263,700 Totals  0.203 $320,300 $56,600 
848-0497-000

UNIT B BLDG 17 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9169 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JULIE K. BRUDNICKI
WILLIAM A. BRUDNICKI
9169 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7833

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $247,300 G1  0.203 $303,900 

$247,300 Totals  0.203 $303,900 $56,600 
848-0498-000

UNIT C BLDG 17 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9169 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTI VASSILIOU
9169 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7833

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $238,900 G1  0.203 $295,500 

$238,900 Totals  0.203 $295,500 $56,600 
848-0499-000

UNIT D BLDG 17 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9169 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

CARTER  CHARLENE A SURVIVORS 
T
9169 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7833

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $233,200 G1  0.203 $289,800 

$233,200 Totals  0.203 $289,800 $56,600 
848-0500-000

UNIT E BLDG 17 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9169 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

MARIELOUISE BOESE
MICHAEL J. BOESE
9169 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7833

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $251,600 G1  0.203 $308,200 

$251,600 Totals  0.203 $308,200 $56,600 
848-0501-000

UNIT F BLDG 17 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
3RD AMND NE 20 & NW 21 5 21

 0.203

9169 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. LISOWSKI
9169 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7833

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,600 $287,800 G1  0.203 $344,400 

$287,800 Totals  0.203 $344,400 $56,600 
848-0502-000

UNIT A BLDG 34 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9177 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN N. ZUBER
MICHAEL L. ZUBER
9177 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7835

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $296,200 G1  0.203 $352,800 

$296,200 Totals  0.203 $352,800 $56,600 
848-0503-000

UNIT B BLDG 34 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9177 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JANICE L. NILSSON
ROBERT H. NILSSON
9177 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7835

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $256,100 G1  0.203 $312,700 

$256,100 Totals  0.203 $312,700 $56,600 
848-0504-000

UNIT C BLDG 34 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9177 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA S. JAMESON
9177 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7835

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $250,300 G1  0.203 $306,900 

$250,300 Totals  0.203 $306,900 $56,600 
848-0505-000

UNIT D BLDG 34 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9177 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

DANA MILICEVIC
DRAGAN MILISAV
9177 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7835

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $272,700 G1  0.203 $329,300 

$272,700 Totals  0.203 $329,300 $56,600 
848-0506-000

UNIT E BLDG 34 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9177 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

EBONY N. GILMORE
9177 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7835

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $256,100 G1  0.203 $312,700 

$256,100 Totals  0.203 $312,700 $56,600 
848-0507-000

UNIT F BLDG 34 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9177 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. MURPHY
ROBERT K. MURPHY
9177 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7835

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $248,500 G1  0.203 $305,100 

$248,500 Totals  0.203 $305,100 $56,600 
848-0508-000

UNIT A BLDG 36 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9135 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE OSTENDORF
9135 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7836

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,600 $248,500 G1  0.203 $305,100 

$248,500 Totals  0.203 $305,100 $56,600 
848-0509-000

UNIT B BLDG 36 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMT 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9135 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

LYNN A. FREIBERG
9135 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7836

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $278,700 G1  0.203 $335,300 

$278,700 Totals  0.203 $335,300 $56,600 
848-0510-000

UNIT C BLDG 36 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9135 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

MALLIKA BETHI
YELLAREDDY AMUDALAPATI
9135 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7836

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $256,100 G1  0.203 $312,700 

$256,100 Totals  0.203 $312,700 $56,600 
848-0511-000

UNIT D BLDG 36 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9135 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

HUI H. MIAO
SHAO L. MIAO
9135 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7836

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $272,700 G1  0.203 $329,300 

$272,700 Totals  0.203 $329,300 $56,600 
848-0512-000

UNIT E BLDG 36 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9135 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE M. TOWNE
LEON H. TOWNE
9135 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7836

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $256,100 G1  0.203 $312,700 

$256,100 Totals  0.203 $312,700 $56,600 
848-0513-000

UNIT F BLDG 36 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9135 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

TODD WILLEMS
MARY KATHRYN WILLEMS
9135 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7836

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $254,300 G1  0.203 $310,900 

$254,300 Totals  0.203 $310,900 $56,600 
848-0514-000

UNIT A BLDG 37 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9127 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH HOLLIS
9127 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7837

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $267,600 G1  0.203 $324,200 

$267,600 Totals  0.203 $324,200 $56,600 
848-0515-000

UNIT B BLDG 37 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9127 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ELMAZ MARGJEKAJ
9127 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7837

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,600 $264,900 G1  0.203 $321,500 

$264,900 Totals  0.203 $321,500 $56,600 
848-0516-000

UNIT C BLDG 37 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9127 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

RAMUNAIK RAMAVATHU
9127 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7837

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $256,100 G1  0.203 $312,700 

$256,100 Totals  0.203 $312,700 $56,600 
848-0517-000

UNIT D BLDG 37 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9127 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MARY L. BAENEN
9127 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7837

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $272,700 G1  0.203 $329,300 

$272,700 Totals  0.203 $329,300 $56,600 
848-0518-000

UNIT E BLDG 37 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9127 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH C. WIMMER
9127 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7837

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $256,100 G1  0.203 $312,700 

$256,100 Totals  0.203 $312,700 $56,600 
848-0519-000

UNIT F BLDG 37 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
4TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9127 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

SARAH E. BAENEN
9127 W ELM CT UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7837

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $291,000 G1  0.203 $347,600 

$291,000 Totals  0.203 $347,600 $56,600 
848-0520-000

UNIT 1 BLDG 18 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9185 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN L. HEYER
KEITH D. HEYER
9185 W ELM CT UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8569

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $269,000 G1  0.203 $325,600 

$269,000 Totals  0.203 $325,600 $56,600 
848-0521-000

UNIT 2 BLDG 18 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9185 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK JOHN F & LUCINDA M REV
9185 W ELM CT UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8569

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $262,800 G1  0.203 $319,400 

$262,800 Totals  0.203 $319,400 $56,600 
848-0522-000

UNIT 3 BLDG 18 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9185 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

ASEEL DAHIR
MUHAMAD MUHAMAD
9185 W ELM CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8569

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,600 $270,900 G1  0.203 $327,500 

$270,900 Totals  0.203 $327,500 $56,600 
848-0523-000

UNIT 4 BLDG 18 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9185 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL KRAUSE
9185 W ELM CT UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8569

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $288,400 G1  0.203 $345,000 

$288,400 Totals  0.203 $345,000 $56,600 
848-0524-000

UNIT 5 BLDG 18 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9185 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

VILKAS MIKAEL & SARAH REVOCABL
9185 W ELM CT UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8569

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $270,900 G1  0.203 $327,500 

$270,900 Totals  0.203 $327,500 $56,600 
848-0525-000

UNIT 6 BLDG 18 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9185 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

VICTORY OF THE LAMB  INC
11120 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9636

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $0 G1  0.203 $56,600 

$0 Totals  0.203 $56,600 $56,600 
848-0526-000

UNIT 1 BLDG 19 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9209 W Elm Ct Unit A

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $0 G1  0.203 $56,600 

$0 Totals  0.203 $56,600 $56,600 
848-0527-000

UNIT 2 BLDG 19 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9209 W Elm Ct Unit B

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $0 G1  0.203 $56,600 

$0 Totals  0.203 $56,600 $56,600 
848-0528-000

UNIT 3 BLDG 19 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9209 W Elm Ct Unit C

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $0 G1  0.203 $56,600 

$0 Totals  0.203 $56,600 $56,600 
848-0529-000

UNIT 4 BLDG 19 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9209 W Elm Ct Unit D

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$56,600 $0 G1  0.203 $56,600 

$0 Totals  0.203 $56,600 $56,600 
848-0530-000

UNIT 5 BLDG 19 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9209 W Elm Ct Unit E

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$56,600 $0 G1  0.203 $56,600 

$0 Totals  0.203 $56,600 $56,600 
848-0531-000

UNIT 6 BLDG 19 KAITLIN WOODS CONDOMINIUMS 
5TH AMND NE 20 & NW 21-5-21

 0.203

9209 W Elm Ct Unit F

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,000 $367,700 G1  0.387 $478,700 

$367,700 Totals  0.387 $478,700 $111,000 
848-0600-000

JORDAN MEADOWS LOT 1

 0.387

8714 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. HAUKE
JEFFREY L. HAUKE
8714 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $331,400 G1  0.372 $439,800 

$331,400 Totals  0.372 $439,800 $108,400 
848-0601-000

JORDAN MEADOWS LOT 2

 0.372

8702 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

LATOSHA M. MARTIN
NICHOLAS D. MARTIN
8702 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,600 $368,100 G1  0.362 $474,700 

$368,100 Totals  0.362 $474,700 $106,600 
848-0602-000

JORDAN MEADOWS LOT 3

 0.362

8703 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

AISHWARYA YALAMARTY
SAI V. YALLA
8703 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $369,000 G1  0.312 $466,900 

$369,000 Totals  0.312 $466,900 $97,900 
848-0603-000

JORDAN MEADOWS LOT 4

 0.312

8715 W Mallard Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROSE PRIYA
RUPINDER SINGH
8715 W MALLARD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $294,800 G1  0.317 $393,600 

$294,800 Totals  0.317 $393,600 $98,800 
848-0604-000

JORDAN MEADOWS LOT 5

 0.317

8668 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

SVJETLANA OSTOJIC
MIRKO OSTOJIC
8668 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1473 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,800 $304,200 G1  0.317 $403,000 

$304,200 Totals  0.317 $403,000 $98,800 
848-0605-000

JORDAN MEADOWS LOT 6

 0.317

8644 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE J. BENNING
MARK T. BENNING
8644 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.380 $0 

$0 Totals  0.380 $0 $0 
848-0606-000

JORDAN MEADOWS OUTLOT 1

 0.380

W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,400 $266,200 G1  0.998 $418,600 

$266,200 Totals  0.998 $418,600 $152,400 
848-9989-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2405 NW 21 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.998

8503 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN CZARNECKI
BRIAN CZARNECKI
8503 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $287,900 G1  0.459 $411,400 

$287,900 Totals  0.459 $411,400 $123,500 
848-9989-005

CSM NO 5028 NW 21 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.459

8463 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN MORITZ
DANIELLE MORITZ
8463 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9680

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $238,300 G1  0.459 $361,800 

$238,300 Totals  0.459 $361,800 $123,500 
848-9989-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5067 NW 21 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.459

8401 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. SERVAIS
8401 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $292,300 G1  0.428 $410,400 

$292,300 Totals  0.428 $410,400 $118,100 
848-9989-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5067 NW 21 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.428

8715 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

BOGDA RONALD F & DONNA C 
TRUST
8715 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $227,700 G1  0.508 $358,700 

$227,700 Totals  0.508 $358,700 $131,000 
848-9989-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5067 NW 21 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.508

8721 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

LOUIS N. ST
MICHAEL BUDNY
8721 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$160,400 $239,300 G1  1.730 $399,700 

$239,300 Totals  1.730 $399,700 $160,400 
848-9989-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4560 NW 21 5 21 
PARCEL 1 & LAND

 1.730

8559 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. KOTTRA
KENNETH R. KOTTRA
8559 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,400 $199,300 G1  0.998 $351,700 

$199,300 Totals  0.998 $351,700 $152,400 
848-9991-000

COM IN N LI 647.43 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 21 5 21 
TH W

 0.998

8605 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

POKRZYWINSKI FAMILY TRUST
DOROTHY A. POKRZYWINSKI
8605 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,400 $160,600 G1  0.723 $301,000 

$160,600 Totals  0.723 $301,000 $140,400 
848-9992-002

CSM NO 5763 NW 21 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.723

8623 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUANA LUNA
8623 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,300 $401,000 G1  0.950 $551,300 

$401,000 Totals  0.950 $551,300 $150,300 
848-9992-003

CSM NO 5763 NW 21 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.950

8685 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

BEATA CHMURA
8685 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$12,200 $0 G1  1.120 $12,200 

$0 Totals  1.120 $12,200 $12,200 
848-9994-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6476 NW 21 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.120

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERINA FITZGERALD
RICHARD W. FITZGERALD
9144 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$238,700 $0 G1  8.920 $238,700 

$0 Totals  8.920 $238,700 $238,700 
848-9994-011

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6538 NE 20 & NW 
21-5-21 PARCEL 3

 8.920

W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAHRACHE HOLDINGS  LLC
1617 DOVER DR APT 14
WAUKESHA  WI 53186-6312

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,600 $232,400 G1  1.000 $362,000 

$232,400 Totals  1.000 $362,000 $129,600 
848-9995-000

S 137 FT OF N 2127 FT OF W 320.30 FT OF NW 21 5 
21 CONT

 1.000

9174 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

YOLANDA GUZMAN
JOSE O. GUZMAN
9174 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$67,000 $126,200 G1  1.190 $193,200 

$126,200 Totals  1.190 $193,200 $67,000 
848-9996-000

COM IN W LI 2127 FT S OF NW COR OF NW 21 5 21 
TH S TO

 1.190

9154 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ISMAEL ROMERO
9744A S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8827

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$58,000 $193,900 G1  0.570 $251,900 

$193,900 Totals  0.570 $251,900 $58,000 
848-9997-000

COM IN S LI 612.35 FT E OF SW COR OF NW 21 5 21 
N 30D

 0.570

9128 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW D. HAUKE
9128 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$64,800 $253,700 G1  0.930 $318,500 

$253,700 Totals  0.930 $318,500 $64,800 
848-9998-000

COM IN S LI 321 FT E OF SW COR OF NW 21 5 21 TH 
NWLY

 0.930

9122 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIM HINTZ
RANDY D. HINTZ
9122 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,200 $256,000 G1  1.900 $373,200 

$256,000 Totals  1.900 $373,200 $117,200 
848-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4459 NW 21 5 21 
PARCEL 1 SUBJ TO

 1.900

9144 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERINA D. FITZGERALD
RICHARD W. FITZGERALD
9144 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$207,200 $224,000 G1  13.330 $431,200 

$224,000 Totals  13.330 $431,200 $207,200 
848-9999-004

CSM NO 4459 NW 1/4 SEC 21 5 21 OUTLOT 1; ALSO 
COM SE COR

 13.330

9134 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M. FITZGERALD
9134 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,200 $145,900 G1  0.558 $279,100 

$145,900 Totals  0.558 $279,100 $133,200 
849-0001-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.558

8707 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. STASZAK
ALLAN M. STASZAK
8707 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,200 $142,800 G1  0.558 $276,000 

$142,800 Totals  0.558 $276,000 $133,200 
849-0002-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.558

8723 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY HOLMES
TRACY HOLMES
8723 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$133,200 $157,600 G1  0.558 $290,800 

$157,600 Totals  0.558 $290,800 $133,200 
849-0003-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.558

8739 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J. KRUCHTEN
CHRISTINE KRUCHTEN
8739 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,200 $142,300 G1  0.558 $275,500 

$142,300 Totals  0.558 $275,500 $133,200 
849-0004-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.558

8755 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

GEBERT DONALD J & MARJORIE 
8755 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $312,800 G1  0.521 $444,400 

$312,800 Totals  0.521 $444,400 $131,600 
849-0005-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.521

8771 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MALIK PROPERTIES  LLC
8771 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9761

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $161,700 G1  0.521 $293,300 

$161,700 Totals  0.521 $293,300 $131,600 
849-0006-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.521

8785 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SPIESS JAMES D & JEAN M REVOC 
8785 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $150,600 G1  0.521 $282,200 

$150,600 Totals  0.521 $282,200 $131,600 
849-0007-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.521

8801 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY KOEHLER
8801 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $146,900 G1  0.521 $278,500 

$146,900 Totals  0.521 $278,500 $131,600 
849-0008-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.521

8817 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DONAVAN M. NELDNER
8817 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $141,300 G1  0.521 $272,900 

$141,300 Totals  0.521 $272,900 $131,600 
849-0009-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.521

8833 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. KITZINGER
8833 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $137,700 G1  0.521 $269,300 

$137,700 Totals  0.521 $269,300 $131,600 
849-0010-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.521

8849 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CHELSEA AMES
8849 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $207,500 G1  0.521 $339,100 

$207,500 Totals  0.521 $339,100 $131,600 
849-0011-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.521

8865 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. KNUTSON
TERRY A. KNUTSON
8865 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $142,100 G1  0.521 $273,700 

$142,100 Totals  0.521 $273,700 $131,600 
849-0012-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.521

8901 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN WOIDA
NORA B. WOIDA
8901 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $185,800 G1  0.521 $317,400 

$185,800 Totals  0.521 $317,400 $131,600 
849-0013-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.521

8917 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL S. MUSSATTI
8917 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $151,700 G1  0.521 $283,300 

$151,700 Totals  0.521 $283,300 $131,600 
849-0014-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.521

8933 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. THILL
8933 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $141,800 G1  0.521 $273,400 

$141,800 Totals  0.521 $273,400 $131,600 
849-0015-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.521

8949 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN S. SULLIVAN
8949 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $150,600 G1  0.521 $282,200 

$150,600 Totals  0.521 $282,200 $131,600 
849-0016-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 12 BLK 2

 0.521

8965 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON CATE
KEVIN CATE
8965 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $145,500 G1  0.521 $277,100 

$145,500 Totals  0.521 $277,100 $131,600 
849-0017-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 13 BLK 2

 0.521

8981 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

NORENE E. JOHNSON
THOMAS M. JOHNSON
8981 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $159,200 G1  0.555 $292,300 

$159,200 Totals  0.555 $292,300 $133,100 
849-0018-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 14 BLK 2

 0.555

7610 W High St

Acres:Section: 

CARI M. KOVACIC
7610 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $152,200 G1  0.555 $285,300 

$152,200 Totals  0.555 $285,300 $133,100 
849-0019-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 15 BLK 2

 0.555

7646 W High St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R. GLAUS
7646 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $135,800 G1  0.555 $268,900 

$135,800 Totals  0.555 $268,900 $133,100 
849-0020-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 16 BLK 2

 0.555

7680 W High St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. ANGLIM
7680 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $166,000 G1  0.555 $299,100 

$166,000 Totals  0.555 $299,100 $133,100 
849-0021-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 17 BLK 2

 0.555

7706 W High St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT B. GAWLITTA
7706 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $228,200 G1  0.521 $359,800 

$228,200 Totals  0.521 $359,800 $131,600 
849-0022-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 18 BLK 2

 0.521

8982 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE S. MAJSTOROVIC
8982 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $152,800 G1  0.521 $284,400 

$152,800 Totals  0.521 $284,400 $131,600 
849-0023-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 19 BLK 2

 0.521

8966 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

TERESA I SWIFT REVOCABLE TRUST
8966 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $138,800 G1  0.521 $270,400 

$138,800 Totals  0.521 $270,400 $131,600 
849-0024-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 20 BLK 2

 0.521

8950 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMIRA L. CALK
ALLEN D. CALK
8950 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $157,300 G1  0.521 $288,900 

$157,300 Totals  0.521 $288,900 $131,600 
849-0025-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 21 BLK 2

 0.521

8934 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHAEL A. LIONBERGER
ANNETTE M. LIONBERGER
8934 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $145,600 G1  0.521 $277,200 

$145,600 Totals  0.521 $277,200 $131,600 
849-0026-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 22 BLK 2

 0.521

8918 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE NOGOLSKI
DONALD NOGALSKI
8918 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $141,600 G1  0.521 $273,200 

$141,600 Totals  0.521 $273,200 $131,600 
849-0027-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 23 BLK 2

 0.521

8902 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN SAMMONS
8902 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $156,000 G1  0.550 $288,900 

$156,000 Totals  0.550 $288,900 $132,900 
849-0028-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 24 BLK 2

 0.550

8866 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE L. LUDKA
MARK LUDKA
8866 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,300 $146,400 G1  0.767 $288,700 

$146,400 Totals  0.767 $288,700 $142,300 
849-0029-001

SECURITY ACRES LOT 25 BLK 2 AND THAT PT OF 
ADJ ROW AS

 0.767

8848 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL W. STEFFES
8848 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,700 $185,600 G1  0.752 $327,300 

$185,600 Totals  0.752 $327,300 $141,700 
849-0030-001

SECURITY ACRES LOT 26 BLK 2 AND THAT PT OF 
ADJ ROW AS

 0.752

8824 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

KAROLINE L. HEYTENS
JEFFREY P. HEYTENS
8824 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,400 $184,200 G1  0.458 $307,600 

$184,200 Totals  0.458 $307,600 $123,400 
849-0031-001

SECURITY ACRES LOT 27 BLK 2 AND THAT PT OF 
ADJ ROW AS

 0.458

8800 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN F. BARGO
8800 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $179,200 G1  0.522 $310,800 

$179,200 Totals  0.522 $310,800 $131,600 
849-0032-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 28 BLK 2

 0.522

7800 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARLA SAKAR
KIRK T. SAKAR
7800 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,100 $189,100 G1  0.509 $320,200 

$189,100 Totals  0.509 $320,200 $131,100 
849-0033-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 29 BLK 2

 0.509

7804 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. HOWELL ET AL
7804 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $193,600 G1  0.482 $321,100 

$193,600 Totals  0.482 $321,100 $127,500 
849-0034-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 30 BLK 2

 0.482

8818 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

FOLEY REV LIV TRUST DTD 10/22/
8818 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $138,600 G1  0.482 $266,100 

$138,600 Totals  0.482 $266,100 $127,500 
849-0035-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 31 BLK 2

 0.482

8802 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN T. PETRIE
8802 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $148,600 G1  0.482 $276,100 

$148,600 Totals  0.482 $276,100 $127,500 
849-0036-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 32 BLK 2

 0.482

8786 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID SIMONIS
KAREN A. GOODCHILD
8786 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $199,800 G1  0.482 $327,300 

$199,800 Totals  0.482 $327,300 $127,500 
849-0037-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 33 BLK 2

 0.482

8772 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

GOODCHILD OWEN K & ROSEMARIE -
8772 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,500 $143,600 G1  0.519 $275,100 

$143,600 Totals  0.519 $275,100 $131,500 
849-0038-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.519

7609 W High St

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN ROSS
KRISTEN PAPAS
7609 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $183,700 G1  0.519 $315,200 

$183,700 Totals  0.519 $315,200 $131,500 
849-0039-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.519

7643 W High St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE M. BRICKHAM
DAVID K. BRICKHAM
7643 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $141,300 G1  0.519 $272,800 

$141,300 Totals  0.519 $272,800 $131,500 
849-0040-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.519

7677 W High St

Acres:Section: 

GRACE FREDRICKSON
7677 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $187,900 G1  0.519 $319,400 

$187,900 Totals  0.519 $319,400 $131,500 
849-0041-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.519

7701 W High St

Acres:Section: 

JAY A. CARROLL
7701 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $157,800 G1  0.519 $289,300 

$157,800 Totals  0.519 $289,300 $131,500 
849-0042-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.519

7735 W High St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN S. WEINZIRL
AMBER N. BIZUB
7735 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9619

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $134,700 G1  0.519 $266,200 

$134,700 Totals  0.519 $266,200 $131,500 
849-0043-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.519

7769 W High St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN TOBIN
7769 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $268,600 G1  0.519 $400,100 

$268,600 Totals  0.519 $400,100 $131,500 
849-0044-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.519

7803 W High St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. KNAPKIEWICZ
7803 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,500 $138,100 G1  0.519 $269,600 

$138,100 Totals  0.519 $269,600 $131,500 
849-0045-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 8 BLK 3

 0.519

7837 W High St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK P. DOLINSKY
7837 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,800 $172,200 G1  0.801 $316,000 

$172,200 Totals  0.801 $316,000 $143,800 
849-0046-001

SECURITY ACRES LOT 9 BLK 3 & VACATED ST ADJ 
ON THE WEST

 0.801

7871 W High St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN F. ST LOUIS
RANDAL J. ST LOUIS
7871 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,800 $134,500 G1  0.489 $263,300 

$134,500 Totals  0.489 $263,300 $128,800 
849-0047-001

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.489

7907 W High St

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE FOSHEY
7907 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,800 $240,300 G1  0.489 $369,100 

$240,300 Totals  0.489 $369,100 $128,800 
849-0048-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.489

7941 W High St

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR JOSEPH
MINH HOANG
7941 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,300 $215,400 G1  0.537 $347,700 

$215,400 Totals  0.537 $347,700 $132,300 
849-0049-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 5

 0.537

8846 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

IZABELA PAPCIAK
MICHAEL R. PAPCIAK
8846 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,800 $137,300 G1  0.663 $275,100 

$137,300 Totals  0.663 $275,100 $137,800 
849-0050-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 5

 0.663

7803 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID S. GARNIER
7803 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,700 $164,400 G1  0.752 $306,100 

$164,400 Totals  0.752 $306,100 $141,700 
849-0051-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 5

 0.752

8825 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

AROUNMALY E. 
CHATHAVONG-URBANE
MICHAEL R. URBANEK
8825 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $145,500 G1  0.521 $277,100 

$145,500 Totals  0.521 $277,100 $131,600 
849-0052-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 5

 0.521

8901 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M. POKORNY
8901 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $150,700 G1  0.521 $282,300 

$150,700 Totals  0.521 $282,300 $131,600 
849-0053-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 5 BLK 5

 0.521

8917 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL VIOLETTE
8917 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $151,600 G1  0.521 $283,200 

$151,600 Totals  0.521 $283,200 $131,600 
849-0054-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 6 BLK 5

 0.521

8933 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

KERSTIN J. HEFTER
CRAIG M. HEFTER
8933 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $143,500 G1  0.521 $275,100 

$143,500 Totals  0.521 $275,100 $131,600 
849-0055-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 7 BLK 5

 0.521

8949 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA HOUSE
ALEC HOUSE
8949 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $214,500 G1  0.521 $346,100 

$214,500 Totals  0.521 $346,100 $131,600 
849-0056-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 8 BLK 5

 0.521

8965 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. GALASZEWSKI
8965 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $200,100 G1  0.521 $331,700 

$200,100 Totals  0.521 $331,700 $131,600 
849-0057-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 9 BLK 5

 0.521

8981 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT WALTERS
8981 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $138,100 G1  0.521 $269,700 

$138,100 Totals  0.521 $269,700 $131,600 
849-0058-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 10 BLK 5

 0.521

8997 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA L. WOPPERT
JOHN L. WOPPERT
8997 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $167,700 G1  0.521 $299,300 

$167,700 Totals  0.521 $299,300 $131,600 
849-0059-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 11 BLK 5

 0.521

9013 S 77th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. ZIMMERMAN
9013 S 77TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $232,500 G1  0.521 $364,100 

$232,500 Totals  0.521 $364,100 $131,600 
849-0060-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 12 BLK 5

 0.521

9014 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTY L. FOECKLER
CHAD L. FOECKLER
9014 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $216,000 G1  0.521 $347,600 

$216,000 Totals  0.521 $347,600 $131,600 
849-0061-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 13 BLK 5

 0.521

8998 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. PALLEN
CONRAD T. PALLEN
8998 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $137,100 G1  0.521 $268,700 

$137,100 Totals  0.521 $268,700 $131,600 
849-0062-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 14 BLK 5

 0.521

8982 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

ALONSO HERNANDEZ
8982 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $184,800 G1  0.521 $316,400 

$184,800 Totals  0.521 $316,400 $131,600 
849-0063-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 15 BLK 5

 0.521

8966 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON R. KURTZ
DANIEL J. KURTZ
8966 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $178,800 G1  0.521 $310,400 

$178,800 Totals  0.521 $310,400 $131,600 
849-0064-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 16 BLK 5

 0.521

8950 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

ERNEST A. EINERT
8950 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $138,400 G1  0.521 $270,000 

$138,400 Totals  0.521 $270,000 $131,600 
849-0065-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 17 BLK 5

 0.521

8934 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

RODERICK J. REHBERG
8934 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,600 $145,600 G1  0.521 $277,200 

$145,600 Totals  0.521 $277,200 $131,600 
849-0066-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 18 BLK 5

 0.521

8918 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH T. GRAZIANO
8918 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,600 $208,000 G1  0.521 $339,600 

$208,000 Totals  0.521 $339,600 $131,600 
849-0067-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 19 BLK 5

 0.521

8902 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA MANTHEY
KENNETH MANTHEY
8902 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $189,200 G1  0.511 $320,400 

$189,200 Totals  0.511 $320,400 $131,200 
849-0068-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 20 BLK 5

 0.511

8866 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA GLINIECKI
ROBERT GLINIECKI
8866 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $144,000 G1  0.501 $274,700 

$144,000 Totals  0.501 $274,700 $130,700 
849-0069-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.501

8843 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL ANDERSON
KILEY FERRIS
8843 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $205,400 G1  0.501 $336,100 

$205,400 Totals  0.501 $336,100 $130,700 
849-0070-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.501

8863 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL C. POKORNY
HAROLD D. POKORNY
8863 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $144,000 G1  0.501 $274,700 

$144,000 Totals  0.501 $274,700 $130,700 
849-0071-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 6

 0.501

8893 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

EMMY RADAJ
STEVE S. WRONSKI JR
8893 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $157,800 G1  0.501 $288,500 

$157,800 Totals  0.501 $288,500 $130,700 
849-0072-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 6

 0.501

8915 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S. ALBERT
8915 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,700 $143,600 G1  0.501 $274,300 

$143,600 Totals  0.501 $274,300 $130,700 
849-0073-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 5 BLK 6

 0.501

8931 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. KNUTSON
MICHAEL J. KNUTSON
8931 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $197,400 G1  0.501 $328,100 

$197,400 Totals  0.501 $328,100 $130,700 
849-0074-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 6 BLK 6

 0.501

8947 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JAKE T. TRUDELL
8947 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $160,200 G1  0.501 $290,900 

$160,200 Totals  0.501 $290,900 $130,700 
849-0075-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 7 BLK 6

 0.501

8963 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. SCEPANSKI
8963 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $184,200 G1  0.501 $314,900 

$184,200 Totals  0.501 $314,900 $130,700 
849-0076-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 8 BLK 6

 0.501

8981 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

DOLINSKY RONALD & BETTY JANE-R
8981 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $158,500 G1  0.501 $289,200 

$158,500 Totals  0.501 $289,200 $130,700 
849-0077-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 9 BLK 6

 0.501

8997 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J. POWALISZ
JAMES M. POWALISZ
8997 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $205,200 G1  0.501 $335,900 

$205,200 Totals  0.501 $335,900 $130,700 
849-0078-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 10 BLK 6

 0.501

9013 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A. KRAUSE
9013 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $145,100 G1  0.480 $272,300 

$145,100 Totals  0.480 $272,300 $127,200 
849-0079-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 7

 0.480

8771 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA A. JANETSKI
NEIL G. JANETSKI
8771 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,200 $138,700 G1  0.480 $265,900 

$138,700 Totals  0.480 $265,900 $127,200 
849-0080-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.480

8785 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT HOFER
8785 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $164,000 G1  0.480 $291,200 

$164,000 Totals  0.480 $291,200 $127,200 
849-0081-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.480

8801 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA C. LEE
8801 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9765

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $148,100 G1  0.482 $275,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.482 $275,600 $127,500 
849-0082-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 7

 0.482

8817 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JANE R. BANACH
8817 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $152,700 G1  0.514 $284,000 

$152,700 Totals  0.514 $284,000 $131,300 
849-0083-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 8

 0.514

8707 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSH REHBERG
8707 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $156,400 G1  0.514 $287,700 

$156,400 Totals  0.514 $287,700 $131,300 
849-0084-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 8

 0.514

8723 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. FRIEDEWALD
KENNETH A. FRIEDEWALD
8723 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $157,400 G1  0.514 $288,700 

$157,400 Totals  0.514 $288,700 $131,300 
849-0085-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 8

 0.514

8739 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P. KIECK
8739 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,300 $161,900 G1  0.514 $293,200 

$161,900 Totals  0.514 $293,200 $131,300 
849-0086-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 8

 0.514

8755 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. GEBERT
CRAIG A. GEBERT
8755 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,400 $173,000 G1  0.516 $304,400 

$173,000 Totals  0.516 $304,400 $131,400 
849-0087-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 1 BLK 9

 0.516

8708 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

NIKHIL WAGHER
8708 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9766

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $142,400 G1  0.516 $273,800 

$142,400 Totals  0.516 $273,800 $131,400 
849-0088-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 2 BLK 9

 0.516

8724 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLI A. KOPENSKI
8724 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $156,800 G1  0.516 $288,200 

$156,800 Totals  0.516 $288,200 $131,400 
849-0089-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 3 BLK 9

 0.516

8740 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE HOLLAND
DAVID K. HOLLAND
8740 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $141,300 G1  0.516 $272,700 

$141,300 Totals  0.516 $272,700 $131,400 
849-0090-000

SECURITY ACRES LOT 4 BLK 9

 0.516

8756 S 79th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. KUCEJ
CHARLES S. KUCEJ
8756 S 79TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $194,900 G1  0.480 $322,100 

$194,900 Totals  0.480 $322,100 $127,200 
849-0091-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 10

 0.480

8035 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SIMONSEN  LORETTA F REVOCABLE 
8035 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9787

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $152,400 G1  0.480 $279,600 

$152,400 Totals  0.480 $279,600 $127,200 
849-0092-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 10

 0.480

8023 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH N. LAEHN
8023 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,200 $149,700 G1  0.480 $276,900 

$149,700 Totals  0.480 $276,900 $127,200 
849-0093-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 10

 0.480

8013 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARYN E. CONKLIN
8013 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,700 $147,000 G1  0.501 $277,700 

$147,000 Totals  0.501 $277,700 $130,700 
849-0094-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 10

 0.501

8014 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

TYLER CAMPBELL
8014 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $152,700 G1  0.501 $283,400 

$152,700 Totals  0.501 $283,400 $130,700 
849-0095-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 10

 0.501

8028 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN BARCZAK ET AL
8028 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $194,900 G1  0.561 $328,200 

$194,900 Totals  0.561 $328,200 $133,300 
849-0096-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 10

 0.561

8102 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY A. ANDRES
8102 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $226,500 G1  0.571 $360,300 

$226,500 Totals  0.571 $360,300 $133,800 
849-0097-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 10

 0.571

8114 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

GENE S. SWIFT
8114 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $136,300 G1  0.571 $270,100 

$136,300 Totals  0.571 $270,100 $133,800 
849-0098-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 10

 0.571

8126 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. SHARLOW
8126 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $150,100 G1  0.571 $283,900 

$150,100 Totals  0.571 $283,900 $133,800 
849-0099-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 10

 0.571

8138 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK G. UTPATEL JR
8138 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $169,600 G1  0.662 $307,300 

$169,600 Totals  0.662 $307,300 $137,700 
849-0100-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 10

 0.662

8748 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH L. BURLESON
KELLY A. BURLESON
8748 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,500 $143,100 G1  0.519 $274,600 

$143,100 Totals  0.519 $274,600 $131,500 
849-0101-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 11

 0.519

8013 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEAN DOHERTY
KEVIN DOHERTY
8013 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $153,100 G1  0.523 $284,800 

$153,100 Totals  0.523 $284,800 $131,700 
849-0102-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 11

 0.523

8025 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAIME L. WEBER
GREGORY A. WEBER
8025 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $144,000 G1  0.523 $275,700 

$144,000 Totals  0.523 $275,700 $131,700 
849-0103-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 11

 0.523

8037 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K. FARCHIONE
8037 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $150,600 G1  0.523 $282,300 

$150,600 Totals  0.523 $282,300 $131,700 
849-0104-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 11

 0.523

8111 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA C. ALBERTI
8111 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $174,000 G1  0.523 $305,700 

$174,000 Totals  0.523 $305,700 $131,700 
849-0105-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 11

 0.523

8123 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KOSANKE
JEFFREY L. KOSANKE
8123 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $163,900 G1  0.528 $295,800 

$163,900 Totals  0.528 $295,800 $131,900 
849-0106-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 11

 0.528

8137 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRANDI A. RIVARD
8137 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $153,000 G1  0.528 $284,900 

$153,000 Totals  0.528 $284,900 $131,900 
849-0107-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 11

 0.528

8211 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. PRATT
THOMAS PRATT
8211 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,900 $287,700 G1  0.528 $419,600 

$287,700 Totals  0.528 $419,600 $131,900 
849-0108-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDIN, NE 1/4,, SEC 21-5-21, LOT 
8, BLK 11

 0.528

8212 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

WAJERSKI GREG D & JACQUELINE -
8212 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $147,600 G1  0.528 $279,500 

$147,600 Totals  0.528 $279,500 $131,900 
849-0109-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 11

 0.528

8138 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. KUKLIS
8138 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $171,800 G1  0.523 $303,500 

$171,800 Totals  0.523 $303,500 $131,700 
849-0110-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 11

 0.523

8124 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

AARICKA BOGARD
8124 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $166,600 G1  0.523 $298,300 

$166,600 Totals  0.523 $298,300 $131,700 
849-0111-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 11 BLK 11

 0.523

8112 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

THERA M. BAGINSKI
ANDREW S. BAGINSKI
8112 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $142,400 G1  0.523 $274,100 

$142,400 Totals  0.523 $274,100 $131,700 
849-0112-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 11

 0.523

8038 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEREK J. PROKOP
8038 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $138,000 G1  0.523 $269,700 

$138,000 Totals  0.523 $269,700 $131,700 
849-0113-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 11

 0.523

8026 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

MANDI KAROCIERI
MIGENA KASIMI
8026 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $206,600 G1  0.523 $338,300 

$206,600 Totals  0.523 $338,300 $131,700 
849-0114-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 14 BLK 11

 0.523

8014 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

GEORGETTE M. GORE
JONATHAN D. GORE
8014 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,700 $147,100 G1  0.500 $277,800 

$147,100 Totals  0.500 $277,800 $130,700 
849-0115-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 12

 0.500

8213 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KOWALSKI
8213 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $224,500 G1  0.500 $355,200 

$224,500 Totals  0.500 $355,200 $130,700 
849-0116-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 12

 0.500

8201 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. PREM
8201 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $183,300 G1  0.500 $314,000 

$183,300 Totals  0.500 $314,000 $130,700 
849-0117-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 12

 0.500

8135 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA DROSTER
8135 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $158,600 G1  0.500 $289,300 

$158,600 Totals  0.500 $289,300 $130,700 
849-0118-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 12

 0.500

8117 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DUDEK RICHARD M & DONNA J - TR
8117 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $145,800 G1  0.500 $276,500 

$145,800 Totals  0.500 $276,500 $130,700 
849-0119-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 12

 0.500

8105 W Elm Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KLASS
8105 W ELM CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $201,700 G1  0.586 $336,100 

$201,700 Totals  0.586 $336,100 $134,400 
849-0120-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 12

 0.586

8875 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE WESTRICH
FREDRICK E. WESTRICH
8875 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $150,300 G1  0.574 $284,200 

$150,300 Totals  0.574 $284,200 $133,900 
849-0121-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 12

 0.574

8889 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. KASCHAK
8889 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$133,900 $182,900 G1  0.574 $316,800 

$182,900 Totals  0.574 $316,800 $133,900 
849-0122-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 12

 0.574

8903 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. JERZY
8903 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $189,200 G1  0.574 $323,100 

$189,200 Totals  0.574 $323,100 $133,900 
849-0123-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 12

 0.574

8919 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

MAKI JANICE R TRUST AGREEMENT 
8919 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $176,200 G1  0.574 $310,100 

$176,200 Totals  0.574 $310,100 $133,900 
849-0124-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 12

 0.574

8935 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

JUNE M. SWENSON
JOHN E. SWENSON
8935 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $143,300 G1  0.586 $277,700 

$143,300 Totals  0.586 $277,700 $134,400 
849-0125-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 11 BLK 12

 0.586

8949 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE K. KNOLLENBERG
CLINTON D. KNOLLENBERG
8949 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $176,100 G1  0.500 $306,800 

$176,100 Totals  0.500 $306,800 $130,700 
849-0126-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 12

 0.500

8104 W High St

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. RENDALL
TIMOTHY RENDALL
8104 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $169,900 G1  0.500 $300,600 

$169,900 Totals  0.500 $300,600 $130,700 
849-0127-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 12

 0.500

8116 W High St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE SIMANDL
ERIC R. SIMANDL
8116 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $141,400 G1  0.500 $272,100 

$141,400 Totals  0.500 $272,100 $130,700 
849-0128-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 14 BLK 12

 0.500

8136 W High St

Acres:Section: 

ELISE BABCOCK
SCOTT A. BABCOCK
8136 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,700 $312,500 G1  0.500 $443,200 

$312,500 Totals  0.500 $443,200 $130,700 
849-0129-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 15 BLK 12

 0.500

8200 W High St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C. IGNATOWSKI
8200 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $141,700 G1  0.500 $272,400 

$141,700 Totals  0.500 $272,400 $130,700 
849-0130-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 16 BLK 12

 0.500

8212 W High St

Acres:Section: 

CODY W. SCHMITT
8212 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $169,000 G1  0.586 $303,400 

$169,000 Totals  0.586 $303,400 $134,400 
849-0131-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 17 BLK 12

 0.586

8950 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA L. SCHMITT
MATTHEW D. BONK
8950 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $150,600 G1  0.574 $284,500 

$150,600 Totals  0.574 $284,500 $133,900 
849-0132-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 18 BLK 12

 0.574

8936 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE LESAK
ERVIN LESAK JR
8936 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $142,400 G1  0.574 $276,300 

$142,400 Totals  0.574 $276,300 $133,900 
849-0133-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 19 BLK 12

 0.574

8920 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY J. MACEK
RICHARD L. MACEK
8920 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $186,000 G1  0.574 $319,900 

$186,000 Totals  0.574 $319,900 $133,900 
849-0134-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 20 BLK 12

 0.574

8904 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. GRONSETH
WARREN G. GRONSETH
8904 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $141,600 G1  0.574 $275,500 

$141,600 Totals  0.574 $275,500 $133,900 
849-0135-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 21 BLK 12

 0.574

8888 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLINE K. BOEHM
8888 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,400 $143,900 G1  0.586 $278,300 

$143,900 Totals  0.586 $278,300 $134,400 
849-0136-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 22 BLK 12

 0.586

8874 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA J. ROBB
8874 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $158,400 G1  0.573 $292,300 

$158,400 Totals  0.573 $292,300 $133,900 
849-0137-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 13

 0.573

8844 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

NEAL HALL
8844 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9780

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $145,900 G1  0.573 $279,800 

$145,900 Totals  0.573 $279,800 $133,900 
849-0138-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 13

 0.573

8860 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

CARLY J. SWATEK
8860 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $155,100 G1  0.573 $289,000 

$155,100 Totals  0.573 $289,000 $133,900 
849-0139-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 13

 0.573

8874 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

MCKENNA WALKER
8874 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9780

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $143,400 G1  0.573 $277,300 

$143,400 Totals  0.573 $277,300 $133,900 
849-0140-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 13

 0.573

8888 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L. HOMAN
W5489 NINA LN
NEW LISBON  WI 53950

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $242,700 G1  0.573 $376,600 

$242,700 Totals  0.573 $376,600 $133,900 
849-0141-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 13

 0.573

8904 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD L. LINTNER
REBECCA A. LINTNER
8904 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $170,500 G1  0.573 $304,400 

$170,500 Totals  0.573 $304,400 $133,900 
849-0142-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 13

 0.573

8920 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP S. GAGNON
8920 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,900 $163,000 G1  0.573 $296,900 

$163,000 Totals  0.573 $296,900 $133,900 
849-0143-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 13

 0.573

8936 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS CHRISTIANSEN
STEPHANIE CHRISTIANSEN
8936 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9780

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $235,400 G1  0.573 $369,300 

$235,400 Totals  0.573 $369,300 $133,900 
849-0144-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 13

 0.573

8952 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL GLAESER
RICHARD E. GLAESER
8952 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $156,000 G1  0.573 $289,900 

$156,000 Totals  0.573 $289,900 $133,900 
849-0145-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 13

 0.573

8968 S 81st St

Acres:Section: 

GARY D. KWASNIEWSKI
8968 S 81ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $194,800 G1  0.573 $328,700 

$194,800 Totals  0.573 $328,700 $133,900 
849-0146-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 13

 0.573

8028 W High St

Acres:Section: 

LUCAS LOGIC
COURTNEY PILEGGI
8028 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9779

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $172,200 G1  0.528 $304,100 

$172,200 Totals  0.528 $304,100 $131,900 
849-0147-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 14

 0.528

9014 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JOANN L. CRIVELLO
PAUL J. CRIVELLO
9014 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $178,400 G1  0.528 $310,300 

$178,400 Totals  0.528 $310,300 $131,900 
849-0148-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 14

 0.528

8201 W High St

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN J. KUPHAL
8201 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $183,400 G1  0.528 $315,300 

$183,400 Totals  0.528 $315,300 $131,900 
849-0149-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 14

 0.528

8135 W High St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN KUDERSKI
JEFFREY KUDERSKI
8135 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1497 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,900 $178,900 G1  0.528 $310,800 

$178,900 Totals  0.528 $310,800 $131,900 
849-0150-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 14

 0.528

8117 W High St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL BERG
8117 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $180,000 G1  0.528 $311,900 

$180,000 Totals  0.528 $311,900 $131,900 
849-0151-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 14

 0.528

8103 W High St

Acres:Section: 

AMBER DLAPA
8103 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $179,700 G1  0.528 $311,600 

$179,700 Totals  0.528 $311,600 $131,900 
849-0152-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 14

 0.528

8037 W High St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. GAEDTKE
8037 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $182,500 G1  0.528 $314,400 

$182,500 Totals  0.528 $314,400 $131,900 
849-0153-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 14

 0.528

8025 W High St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J. MACIEJEWSKI
8025 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $267,300 G1  0.528 $399,200 

$267,300 Totals  0.528 $399,200 $131,900 
849-0154-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 14

 0.528

8013 W High St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN R. NOLL
AUSTIN K. NOLL
8013 W HIGH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $176,400 G1  0.583 $310,700 

$176,400 Totals  0.583 $310,700 $134,300 
849-0155-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 14

 0.583

8014 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN R. MURPHY
4354 S 46TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $187,000 G1  0.583 $321,300 

$187,000 Totals  0.583 $321,300 $134,300 
849-0156-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 14

 0.583

8026 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

HUIFEN ZHEN-GEORGE
DANIEL P. GEORGE
8026 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,300 $198,900 G1  0.583 $333,200 

$198,900 Totals  0.583 $333,200 $134,300 
849-0157-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 11 BLK 14

 0.583

8038 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER L. TARCZEWSKI
RYAN W. TARCZEWSKI
8038 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $180,600 G1  0.583 $314,900 

$180,600 Totals  0.583 $314,900 $134,300 
849-0158-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 14

 0.583

8104 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN A. SPIGARELLI
8104 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $187,800 G1  0.583 $322,100 

$187,800 Totals  0.583 $322,100 $134,300 
849-0159-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 14

 0.583

8116 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. KAZMIERSKI
JOHN V. KAZMIERSKI
8116 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $177,400 G1  0.583 $311,700 

$177,400 Totals  0.583 $311,700 $134,300 
849-0160-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 14 BLK 14

 0.583

8136 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

KRYSTAL L. SAVASTA
TIMOTHY C. SAVASTA
8136 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $180,700 G1  0.583 $315,000 

$180,700 Totals  0.583 $315,000 $134,300 
849-0161-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 15 BLK 14

 0.583

8200 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J. SMITH
8200 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $226,200 G1  0.583 $360,500 

$226,200 Totals  0.583 $360,500 $134,300 
849-0162-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 16 BLK 14

 0.583

8212 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

WENDY M. HENDRIX
JASON E. HENDRIX
8212 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $159,000 G1  0.511 $290,200 

$159,000 Totals  0.511 $290,200 $131,200 
849-0163-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 15

 0.511

8843 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY HINTZ
8843 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,200 $149,400 G1  0.511 $280,600 

$149,400 Totals  0.511 $280,600 $131,200 
849-0164-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 15

 0.511

8861 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGIANN DOUCETTE
RICHARD G. DOUCETTE
8861 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $154,100 G1  0.511 $285,300 

$154,100 Totals  0.511 $285,300 $131,200 
849-0165-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 15

 0.511

8879 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE C. JAWORSKI
TYLER SEELOW
8879 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $147,100 G1  0.511 $278,300 

$147,100 Totals  0.511 $278,300 $131,200 
849-0166-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 15

 0.511

8897 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A. SCHNEIDER
8897 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $137,900 G1  0.511 $269,100 

$137,900 Totals  0.511 $269,100 $131,200 
849-0167-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 15

 0.511

8915 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA MORALES
8915 83RD ST S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $213,100 G1  0.511 $344,300 

$213,100 Totals  0.511 $344,300 $131,200 
849-0168-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 15

 0.511

8931 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL A. BILLINGS
JESSICA J. BILLINGS
8931 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $148,000 G1  0.511 $279,200 

$148,000 Totals  0.511 $279,200 $131,200 
849-0169-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 15

 0.511

8947 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL L. BRUDERS
8947 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $147,100 G1  0.511 $278,300 

$147,100 Totals  0.511 $278,300 $131,200 
849-0170-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 15

 0.511

8965 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA DODGE
JOSEPH DODGE
8965 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,200 $152,200 G1  0.511 $283,400 

$152,200 Totals  0.511 $283,400 $131,200 
849-0171-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 15

 0.511

8981 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L. SCHMITT
8981 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $171,600 G1  0.511 $302,800 

$171,600 Totals  0.511 $302,800 $131,200 
849-0172-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 15

 0.511

8997 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

GAVIN MCNUTT
8997 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $185,000 G1  0.511 $316,200 

$185,000 Totals  0.511 $316,200 $131,200 
849-0173-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 11 BLK 15

 0.511

9015 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

GRAMZA THOMAS & DEBRA - JT REV
9015 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $215,100 G1  0.511 $346,300 

$215,100 Totals  0.511 $346,300 $131,200 
849-0174-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 15

 0.511

9033 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

LORRIE J. KASTNER
9033 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,800 $211,100 G1  0.502 $341,900 

$211,100 Totals  0.502 $341,900 $130,800 
849-0175-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 15

 0.502

9049 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY KNACKERT
ROBERT KNACKERT
9049 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,800 $252,100 G1  0.502 $382,900 

$252,100 Totals  0.502 $382,900 $130,800 
849-0176-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 14 BLK 15

 0.502

9061 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

BETSY J. STUHR
SAMUEL J. STUHR
9061 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $183,800 G1  0.561 $317,100 

$183,800 Totals  0.561 $317,100 $133,300 
849-0177-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 15 BLK 15

 0.561

8330 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCHWAIGER ROBERT & JANET - TRU
8330 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,600 $176,400 G1  0.566 $310,000 

$176,400 Totals  0.566 $310,000 $133,600 
849-0178-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 16 BLK 15

 0.566

9048 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN STASIEWSKI
WALTER STASIEWSKI
9048 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $292,900 G1  0.576 $426,900 

$292,900 Totals  0.576 $426,900 $134,000 
849-0179-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 17 BLK 15

 0.576

9032 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY MEYERS
JOHN C. MEYERS
9032 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $145,100 G1  0.576 $279,100 

$145,100 Totals  0.576 $279,100 $134,000 
849-0180-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 18 BLK 15

 0.576

9016 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

GLENN A. HUNT
9016 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $169,900 G1  0.576 $303,900 

$169,900 Totals  0.576 $303,900 $134,000 
849-0181-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 19 BLK 15

 0.576

8998 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E. LIVINGSTON
8998 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $155,500 G1  0.576 $289,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.576 $289,500 $134,000 
849-0182-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 20 BLK 15

 0.576

8980 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G. MIKSCH
8980 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $196,200 G1  0.576 $330,200 

$196,200 Totals  0.576 $330,200 $134,000 
849-0183-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 21 BLK 15

 0.576

8966 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

CONSTANCE M. SIEGEL
ROBERT L. SIEGEL
8966 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $209,900 G1  0.576 $343,900 

$209,900 Totals  0.576 $343,900 $134,000 
849-0184-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 22 BLK 15

 0.576

8948 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

AMBER N. LARSON
JOSHUA J. LARSON
8948 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,000 $177,700 G1  0.576 $311,700 

$177,700 Totals  0.576 $311,700 $134,000 
849-0185-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 23 BLK 15

 0.576

8932 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA ABEL
DAVID ENGELMANN
8932 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $184,400 G1  0.576 $318,400 

$184,400 Totals  0.576 $318,400 $134,000 
849-0186-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 24 BLK 15

 0.576

8916 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE R. FRANZEN
8916 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $255,800 G1  0.576 $389,800 

$255,800 Totals  0.576 $389,800 $134,000 
849-0187-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 25 BLK 15

 0.576

8898 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

ZHISHUAI HU
8898 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $237,400 G1  0.576 $371,400 

$237,400 Totals  0.576 $371,400 $134,000 
849-0188-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 26 BLK 15

 0.576

8878 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

ALVAREZ  ALANA AKA ALVARES  AL
CARMEN L. LAFFRANCHINI
30 S NICHOLS ST
YONKERS  NY 10701

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $183,300 G1  0.576 $317,300 

$183,300 Totals  0.576 $317,300 $134,000 
849-0189-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 27 BLK 15

 0.576

8860 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON M. ROSS
STEPHANIE L. ROSS
8860 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $140,700 G1  0.576 $274,700 

$140,700 Totals  0.576 $274,700 $134,000 
849-0190-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 28 BLK 15

 0.576

8842 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

PINKERT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
8842 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $198,400 G1  0.492 $327,700 

$198,400 Totals  0.492 $327,700 $129,300 
849-0191-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 16

 0.492

8331 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. MIRENDA JR
8331 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,300 $171,800 G1  0.492 $301,100 

$171,800 Totals  0.492 $301,100 $129,300 
849-0192-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 16

 0.492

8315 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA POLINSKE
ROBBIN POLINSKE
8315 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $253,500 G1  0.492 $382,800 

$253,500 Totals  0.492 $382,800 $129,300 
849-0193-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 16

 0.492

8311 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D. GOUZA
8311 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $183,600 G1  0.529 $315,500 

$183,600 Totals  0.529 $315,500 $131,900 
849-0194-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 16

 0.529

8739 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

CARYL A. SMITH
8739 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,900 $215,400 G1  0.490 $344,300 

$215,400 Totals  0.490 $344,300 $128,900 
849-0195-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 16

 0.490

8755 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN NOLTE
KENNETH NOLTE
8755 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $224,900 G1  0.497 $355,100 

$224,900 Totals  0.497 $355,100 $130,200 
849-0196-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 16

 0.497

8771 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. CORNELL
LEANN M. CORNELL
8771 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $180,700 G1  0.497 $310,900 

$180,700 Totals  0.497 $310,900 $130,200 
849-0197-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 16

 0.497

8785 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. DOERING
MICHAEL G. DOERING
8785 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $174,600 G1  0.497 $304,800 

$174,600 Totals  0.497 $304,800 $130,200 
849-0198-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 16

 0.497

8801 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

OLYVIA MOCZYNSKI
ANDREW ABROMAITIS
8801 S 83 ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,200 $180,600 G1  0.497 $310,800 

$180,600 Totals  0.497 $310,800 $130,200 
849-0199-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 16

 0.497

8817 S 83rd St

Acres:Section: 

DRETZKA  KENNETH JR ET AL
DRETZKA KENNETH P & CHERYL A  
8817 S 83RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $190,900 G1  0.561 $324,200 

$190,900 Totals  0.561 $324,200 $133,300 
849-0200-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 16

 0.561

8818 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY SUCHLA
JACOB SUCHLA
8818 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9775

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $178,000 G1  0.561 $311,300 

$178,000 Totals  0.561 $311,300 $133,300 
849-0201-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 11 BLK 16

 0.561

8802 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGUERITE E. GABRIEL
8802 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $173,400 G1  0.561 $306,700 

$173,400 Totals  0.561 $306,700 $133,300 
849-0202-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 16

 0.561

8786 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLE L. GABRIEL
8786 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $174,600 G1  0.561 $307,900 

$174,600 Totals  0.561 $307,900 $133,300 
849-0203-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 16

 0.561

8772 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R. JUNGCK
8772 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,800 $152,300 G1  0.548 $285,100 

$152,300 Totals  0.548 $285,100 $132,800 
849-0204-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 14 BLK 16

 0.548

8756 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA ESTERLE
MIROSLAV ESTERLE
8756 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,600 $168,800 G1  0.590 $303,400 

$168,800 Totals  0.590 $303,400 $134,600 
849-0205-000

SECURITY ACRES ADDITION LOT 15 BLK 16

 0.590

8740 S 84th St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN BUSCH
8740 S 84TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,000 $267,400 G1  0.427 $385,400 

$267,400 Totals  0.427 $385,400 $118,000 
849-0206-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 1

 0.427

7840 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARLA SBRAGGIA
JAMES SBRAGGIA
7840 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $297,600 G1  0.427 $415,600 

$297,600 Totals  0.427 $415,600 $118,000 
849-0207-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 2

 0.427

7816 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

BOJAN SAMARDZIC
ALEKSANDRA SAMARDZIC
7816 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $268,000 G1  0.427 $386,000 

$268,000 Totals  0.427 $386,000 $118,000 
849-0208-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 3

 0.427

7792 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAULINE M. ESCHENDAL
LEE ESCHENDAL JR
7792 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $333,600 G1  0.427 $451,600 

$333,600 Totals  0.427 $451,600 $118,000 
849-0209-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 4

 0.427

7766 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G. STERNIG
DEBORAH A. STERNIG
7766 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $334,500 G1  0.427 $452,500 

$334,500 Totals  0.427 $452,500 $118,000 
849-0210-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 5

 0.427

7736 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRANDIE M. STIPAN
JUSTIN P. STIPAN
7736 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $286,500 G1  0.427 $404,500 

$286,500 Totals  0.427 $404,500 $118,000 
849-0211-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 6

 0.427

7702 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEANNA RASBERRY
DAVID RASBERRY
7702 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $280,400 G1  0.466 $405,200 

$280,400 Totals  0.466 $405,200 $124,800 
849-0212-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 7

 0.466

7703 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE A. JOHNSON
CLARKE W. JOHNSON
7703 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$124,800 $345,800 G1  0.466 $470,600 

$345,800 Totals  0.466 $470,600 $124,800 
849-0213-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 8

 0.466

7737 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

KARLA J. HOLCOMB
BRADLEY T. HOLCOMB
7737 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $252,200 G1  0.466 $377,000 

$252,200 Totals  0.466 $377,000 $124,800 
849-0214-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 9

 0.466

7767 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROXANN GRAINGER
DANIEL GRAINGER
7767 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $322,000 G1  0.466 $446,800 

$322,000 Totals  0.466 $446,800 $124,800 
849-0215-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 10

 0.466

7793 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD VILLENUEVA
7793 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $273,500 G1  0.466 $398,300 

$273,500 Totals  0.466 $398,300 $124,800 
849-0216-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 11

 0.466

7817 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

ERICA K. HENSCHEL
JENNIFER R. HENSCHEL
5914 DALE LN
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $285,400 G1  0.466 $410,200 

$285,400 Totals  0.466 $410,200 $124,800 
849-0217-000

PINEWOODS SUBDIVISION LOT 12

 0.466

7841 W Margaret Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVENS & STOLLENWORK REV 
TRUS
7841 W MARGARET LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $204,200 G1  0.508 $335,200 

$204,200 Totals  0.508 $335,200 $131,000 
849-9991-000

W 100 FT OF E 417.51 FT OF N 281 FT OF NE 21 5 21 
CONT

 0.508

7707 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MITCH VAN ALSTYNE
DANA WILHELM
7707 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9786

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,200 $243,700 G1  0.650 $380,900 

$243,700 Totals  0.650 $380,900 $137,200 
849-9992-000

W 128 FT OF E 545.51 FT OF N 281 FT OF NE 21 5 21 
CONT

 0.650

7713 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN NEIDER
JEFFREY NEIDER
7713 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$153,400 $323,600 G1  1.086 $477,000 

$323,600 Totals  1.086 $477,000 $153,400 
849-9993-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3907 NE 21 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.086

7813 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW KRAWCZYK
SHANNON KRAWCZYK
7813 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $393,100 G1  0.457 $516,300 

$393,100 Totals  0.457 $516,300 $123,200 
849-9993-004

CSM NO 5795 NE 21 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.457

7825 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JJLIP  LLC
3700 W VOGEL AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,400 $232,600 G1  0.655 $370,000 

$232,600 Totals  0.655 $370,000 $137,400 
849-9994-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 994 NE 21 5 21 LOT 1 & 
W 40 FT

 0.655

8205 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. OGREN
TODD A. OGREN
8205 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $611,400 G1  1.363 $767,800 

$611,400 Totals  1.363 $767,800 $156,400 
849-9994-005

COM IN N LI 288 FT W OF NE COR OF W HALF OF NE 
21 5 21

 1.363

8113 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE DOUKAS
JOE SINYAKOVICH
8113 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,700 $196,100 G1  0.708 $335,800 

$196,100 Totals  0.708 $335,800 $139,700 
849-9996-000

E 130 FT OF W 610 FT OF N 264 FT OF NE 21 5 21 
CONT

 0.708

8223 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES WERDERITZ
LORI M. WERDERITZ
8223 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,600 $0 G1  1.000 $7,600 

$0 Totals  1.000 $7,600 $7,600 
849-9997-000

COM IN S LI 1190.98 FT W OF SE COR OF NE 21 5 21 
TH W

 1.000

W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. LATUS
DENNIS R. LATUS
9373 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$35,900 $0 G1  6.020 $35,900 

$0 Totals  6.020 $35,900 $35,900 
849-9998-000

COM IN S LI 396.99 FT W OF SE COR OF NE 21 5 21 
TH W

 6.020

W High St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. LATUS
DENNIS R. LATUS
9373 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$153,400 $177,700 G1  1.083 $331,100 

$177,700 Totals  1.083 $331,100 $153,400 
849-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8663, NE 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21,

 1.083

9045 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HIDER ALBAYATI
HAITHAM G. ALBAYATI
9045 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,600 $440,000 G1  1.470 $597,600 

$440,000 Totals  1.470 $597,600 $157,600 
849-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8663, NE 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21,

 1.470

9067 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

OLIVIA A. HARTLEY
MARK A. HARTLEY
9067 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  126.020 $0 

$0 Totals  126.020 $0 $0 
850-0003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7413 NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 PARCEL 3

 126.020

8900 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - HOUSE OF 
CO
C/O FISCAL MANAGER
8885 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,600 $560,400 G1  0.460 $715,000 

$560,400 Totals  0.460 $715,000 $154,600 
850-0005-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 1 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.460

7350 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. BRAUNSTEIN
GEORGE BRAUNSTEIN
7350 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,900 $592,200 G1  0.475 $750,100 

$592,200 Totals  0.475 $750,100 $157,900 
850-0006-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 2 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.475

7316 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN L. KIRCHNER
CHAD M. KIRCHNER
7316 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,900 $692,100 G1  0.452 $845,000 

$692,100 Totals  0.452 $845,000 $152,900 
850-0007-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 3 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.452

7278 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

STACY BLATTNER
JAMES BLATTNER
7278 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $781,900 G1  0.468 $938,300 

$781,900 Totals  0.468 $938,300 $156,400 
850-0008-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 4 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.468

7242 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA T. MATTHEWS
PAUL G. MATTHEWS
7242 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$155,500 $578,100 G1  0.464 $733,600 

$578,100 Totals  0.464 $733,600 $155,500 
850-0009-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 5 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.464

7214 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

LEAH L. VANCE
GLEN A. VANCE
7214 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,900 $741,200 G1  0.452 $894,100 

$741,200 Totals  0.452 $894,100 $152,900 
850-0010-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 6 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.452

7170 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

SALIM I. SHELLEH
7170 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,100 $634,700 G1  0.476 $792,800 

$634,700 Totals  0.476 $792,800 $158,100 
850-0011-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 7 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.476

7146 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

PRETINDER K. BIRING
MOHANJEET SINGH
7146 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,200 $716,700 G1  0.449 $868,900 

$716,700 Totals  0.449 $868,900 $152,200 
850-0012-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 8 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.449

7153 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA K. NICKELS
CHRISTOPHER L. NICKELS
7153 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,600 $771,600 G1  0.460 $926,200 

$771,600 Totals  0.460 $926,200 $154,600 
850-0013-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 9 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.460

7187 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALLYSON J. SCHRADER
MATTHEW T. SCHRADER
7187 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,200 $567,800 G1  0.458 $722,000 

$567,800 Totals  0.458 $722,000 $154,200 
850-0014-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 10 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.458

7221 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAVEETHA MARIMUTHU
MUTHUPANDIYARAJ 
BALASUBRAMANIA
7221 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,600 $607,000 G1  0.455 $760,600 

$607,000 Totals  0.455 $760,600 $153,600 
850-0015-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 11 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.455

7249 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEEPIKA R. PEDDODDI
SUNIL R. PEDDODDI
7249 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$147,700 $526,000 G1  0.428 $673,700 

$526,000 Totals  0.428 $673,700 $147,700 
850-0016-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 12 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.428

7275 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

MAHESWARA BATHULA
7275 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,600 $562,700 G1  0.437 $712,300 

$562,700 Totals  0.437 $712,300 $149,600 
850-0017-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, LOT 13 & AN UNDIV 
FRACT

 0.437

7303 W Avian Ct

Acres:Section: 

FEROSE KATAYAN FAZALLUL
SOFIA FEROSE
7303 W AVIAN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G1  0.770 $1,800 

$0 Totals  0.770 $1,800 $1,800 
850-0018-001

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, OUTLOT 1, EXC PTS 
CONV

 0.770

7370 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

AVIAN ESTATES OWNERS ASSOCIATI
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$300 $0 G1  0.070 $300 

$0 Totals  0.070 $300 $300 
850-0019-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, OUTLOT 2

 0.070

W Greyhawk Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

AVIAN ESTATES  LLC
13400 BISHOPS LN #100
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  2.790 $2,100 

$0 Totals  2.790 $2,100 $2,100 
850-0020-000

AVIAN ESTATES, NW 22-5-21, OUTLOT 3

 2.790

W Puetz Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

AVIAN ESTATES OWNERS ASSOCIATI
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $487,200 G1  0.311 $572,700 

$487,200 Totals  0.311 $572,700 $85,500 
850-1001-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 7112

 0.311

7112 W Greyhawk Ln

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE BADURA
RICHARD BADURA
7112 W GREYHAWK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $533,300 G1  0.311 $618,800 

$533,300 Totals  0.311 $618,800 $85,500 
850-1002-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 7110

 0.311

7110 W Greyhawk Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCHNEBLE REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUS
7110 GREYHAWK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,500 $459,400 G1  0.311 $544,900 

$459,400 Totals  0.311 $544,900 $85,500 
850-1003-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 7086

 0.311

7086 W Greyhawk Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G. WINTER
STEVEN J. JACOMET
7086 W GREYHAWK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $487,000 G1  0.311 $572,500 

$487,000 Totals  0.311 $572,500 $85,500 
850-1004-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 7084

 0.311

7084 W Greyhawk Ln

Acres:Section: 

HRYNIEWICKI LIVING TRUST DTD 6
ATTN RICHARD J & JEANNE F HRYN
7084 W GREYHAWK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $469,700 G1  0.311 $555,200 

$469,700 Totals  0.311 $555,200 $85,500 
850-1005-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 8716

 0.311

8716 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

MARSO JULIE A - SURVIVOR'S TRU
8716 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $423,700 G1  0.311 $509,200 

$423,700 Totals  0.311 $509,200 $85,500 
850-1006-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 8718

 0.311

8718 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA E. FREITAG
GERALD K. FREITAG
8718 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $531,100 G1  0.311 $616,600 

$531,100 Totals  0.311 $616,600 $85,500 
850-1007-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6972

 0.311

6972 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. BUTENHOFF
JEFFREY R. NOWAK
6972 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $533,600 G1  0.311 $619,100 

$533,600 Totals  0.311 $619,100 $85,500 
850-1008-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6970

 0.311

6970 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

RUTH D WEEDEN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
6970 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $469,700 G1  0.311 $555,200 

$469,700 Totals  0.311 $555,200 $85,500 
850-1009-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6966

 0.311

6966 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. LEES
6966 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1512 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,500 $480,200 G1  0.311 $565,700 

$480,200 Totals  0.311 $565,700 $85,500 
850-1010-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6964

 0.311

6964 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARITZA LAGUNA
MARIO A. LAGUNA
6964 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $477,400 G1  0.311 $562,900 

$477,400 Totals  0.311 $562,900 $85,500 
850-1011-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6954

 0.311

6954 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

FORREST LIVING TRUST
6954 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $423,700 G1  0.311 $509,200 

$423,700 Totals  0.311 $509,200 $85,500 
850-1012-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6952

 0.311

6952 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON A. PLATH
ROBERT G. PLATH
6952 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $509,200 G1  0.311 $594,700 

$509,200 Totals  0.311 $594,700 $85,500 
850-1013-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6924

 0.311

6924 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDERSON KENNETH J & KATHRYN 
A
6924 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $485,800 G1  0.311 $571,300 

$485,800 Totals  0.311 $571,300 $85,500 
850-1014-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6922

 0.311

6922 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS MILO
KRISTINE MILO
6922 GREYHAWK CT W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $522,100 G1  0.311 $607,600 

$522,100 Totals  0.311 $607,600 $85,500 
850-1015-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6828

 0.311

6828 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

HIETPAS LEE X & MARY A - REV L
6828 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $527,700 G1  0.311 $613,200 

$527,700 Totals  0.311 $613,200 $85,500 
850-1016-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6826

 0.311

6826 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. HATCH
SIDNEY K. HATCH
6826 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,500 $469,700 G1  0.311 $555,200 

$469,700 Totals  0.311 $555,200 $85,500 
850-1017-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6814

 0.311

6814 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE GARY C LINDSAY AND 
DARLENE
6814 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $469,400 G1  0.311 $554,900 

$469,400 Totals  0.311 $554,900 $85,500 
850-1018-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6812

 0.311

6812 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

AIDA L. CRUZ
RAMON CRUZ
6812 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $501,600 G1  0.311 $587,100 

$501,600 Totals  0.311 $587,100 $85,500 
850-1019-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6823

 0.311

6823 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA J. SCHMIDT
STEPHEN A. SCHMIDT
12230 HAMMOCK CREEK WAY
FORT MYERS  FL 33905

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $509,300 G1  0.311 $594,800 

$509,300 Totals  0.311 $594,800 $85,500 
850-1020-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6825

 0.311

6825 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

NUNN KD & HAAG FW - REV LIV TR
6825 W GRAYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $511,300 G1  0.311 $596,800 

$511,300 Totals  0.311 $596,800 $85,500 
850-1021-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6837

 0.311

6837 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILMA P. KROWAS
ROBERT G. KROWAS
6837 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $510,500 G1  0.311 $596,000 

$510,500 Totals  0.311 $596,000 $85,500 
850-1022-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6839

 0.311

6839 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

NABI NEELOFAR
6839 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $469,700 G1  0.311 $555,200 

$469,700 Totals  0.311 $555,200 $85,500 
850-1023-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6853

 0.311

6853 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL N. ANDRZEJEWSKI
6853 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1514 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,500 $479,000 G1  0.311 $564,500 

$479,000 Totals  0.311 $564,500 $85,500 
850-1024-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6855

 0.311

6855 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

JODI C. MURAWSKI
6855 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $507,300 G1  0.311 $592,800 

$507,300 Totals  0.311 $592,800 $85,500 
850-1025-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6927

 0.311

6927 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

WHITLOCK FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUS
8746 CAVANO ST E
NAPLES  FL 34119

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $509,600 G1  0.311 $595,100 

$509,600 Totals  0.311 $595,100 $85,500 
850-1026-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6929

 0.311

6929 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATHEWSON  JUDITH A - LIVING T
GREVENOW DONALD E - LIVING TRU
6929 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $551,300 G1  0.311 $636,800 

$551,300 Totals  0.311 $636,800 $85,500 
850-1027-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6943

 0.311

6943 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

NILA JOSEPH R - 1997 LIVING TR
NILA  LINDA J - 1997 LIVING TR
6943 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $512,200 G1  0.311 $597,700 

$512,200 Totals  0.311 $597,700 $85,500 
850-1028-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6941

 0.311

6941 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. SASS
6941 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $532,700 G1  0.311 $618,200 

$532,700 Totals  0.311 $618,200 $85,500 
850-1029-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6985

 0.311

6985 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL J. WEEKS
BRUCE D. WEEKS
6985 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $529,300 G1  0.311 $614,800 

$529,300 Totals  0.311 $614,800 $85,500 
850-1030-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 6987

 0.311

6987 W Greyhawk Ct

Acres:Section: 

COLEMAN  DAWN C - REV TRUST 20
COLEMAN ANDREW - REV TRUST 
201
6987 W GREYHAWK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,500 $532,700 G1  0.311 $618,200 

$532,700 Totals  0.311 $618,200 $85,500 
850-1031-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 8742

 0.311

8742 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN RENICK
ROBERT RENICK
8742 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $533,500 G1  0.311 $619,000 

$533,500 Totals  0.311 $619,000 $85,500 
850-1032-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 8744

 0.311

8744 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN SEIBERLICH
8744 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $478,200 G1  0.311 $563,700 

$478,200 Totals  0.311 $563,700 $85,500 
850-1033-000

AVIAN AT TUCKWAYA CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 8743

 0.311

8743 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

SUTTNER MICHAEL D & KATHLEEN 
M
8743 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $427,600 G1  0.311 $513,100 

$427,600 Totals  0.311 $513,100 $85,500 
850-1034-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 8741

 0.311

8741 S Avian Way

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN SPOERL
CRAIG V. SPOERL
8741 S AVIAN WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $469,700 G1  0.311 $555,200 

$469,700 Totals  0.311 $555,200 $85,500 
850-1035-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 7111

 0.311

7111 W Greyhawk Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA A. DUBUQUE-SCHELL
7111 W GREYHAWK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,500 $470,200 G1  0.311 $555,700 

$470,200 Totals  0.311 $555,700 $85,500 
850-1036-000

AVIAN AT TUCKAWAY CONDOMINIUMS NW 1/4 SEC 
22-5-21 UNIT 7113

 0.311

7113 W Greyhawk Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANSEN THOMAS J - 2012 REVOCAB
7113 W GREYHAWK LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,000 $250,800 G1  0.850 $405,800 

$250,800 Totals  0.850 $405,800 $155,000 
850-9998-000

S 198 FT OF N 1285 FT OF E 220 FT OF NW 22 5 21 
CONT 1 AC

 0.850

8871 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON R. BENJAMIN
KRISTIN J. BENJAMIN
8834 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$167,600 $479,200 G1  0.578 $646,800 

$479,200 Totals  0.578 $646,800 $167,600 
851-0001-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 1

 0.578

6794 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

SULTEEN SULTANA
AHMED A. KHAN
6794 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,900 $425,700 G1  0.528 $590,600 

$425,700 Totals  0.528 $590,600 $164,900 
851-0002-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 2

 0.528

6752 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY SOPA
SCOTT SOPA
6752 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,900 $513,600 G1  0.528 $678,500 

$513,600 Totals  0.528 $678,500 $164,900 
851-0003-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 3

 0.528

6716 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JERELYN LEWANDOWSKI
GREGORY J. LEWANDOWSKI
6716 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,000 $463,500 G1  0.530 $628,500 

$463,500 Totals  0.530 $628,500 $165,000 
851-0004-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 4

 0.530

6680 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

YUN SHEN
PRAVIN R. NINAWE
6680 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,100 $508,600 G1  0.532 $673,700 

$508,600 Totals  0.532 $673,700 $165,100 
851-0005-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 5

 0.532

6648 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEEVITHA VADDIREDDY
VIJAY GANDHAVEETI
6648 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,100 $582,700 G1  0.532 $747,800 

$582,700 Totals  0.532 $747,800 $165,100 
851-0006-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 6

 0.532

6612 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN J. ECKHARDT
DAVID W. ECKHARDT
6612 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,200 $948,900 G1  0.534 $1,114,100 

$948,900 Totals  0.534 $1,114,100 $165,200 
851-0007-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 7

 0.534

6578 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIFFINY R. SOTSKI
DANIEL H. SOTSKI
6578 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$165,400 $463,900 G1  0.537 $629,300 

$463,900 Totals  0.537 $629,300 $165,400 
851-0008-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 8

 0.537

6544 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

HILLSTROM BRIAN T & HEATHER A 
6544 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,400 $470,900 G1  0.537 $636,300 

$470,900 Totals  0.537 $636,300 $165,400 
851-0009-000

RIVERVIEW PIONTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 9

 0.537

6512 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNETTE J. PARKER
JARAD M. PARKER
6512 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,500 $554,500 G1  0.540 $720,000 

$554,500 Totals  0.540 $720,000 $165,500 
851-0010-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 10

 0.540

6480 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. MARES
DANIEL P. MARES
6480 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,600 $619,100 G1  0.542 $784,700 

$619,100 Totals  0.542 $784,700 $165,600 
851-0011-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 11

 0.542

6456 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA LEHOUILLIER
BRIAN J. LEHOUILLIER
6456 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,700 $574,800 G1  0.544 $740,500 

$574,800 Totals  0.544 $740,500 $165,700 
851-0012-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 12

 0.544

6424 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

BECKMANN ROBERT P & PATRICIA F
6424 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,400 $524,600 G1  0.491 $686,000 

$524,600 Totals  0.491 $686,000 $161,400 
851-0013-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 13

 0.491

6392 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. WINIARSKI
JOSEPH A. WINIARSKI
6392 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,800 $700,500 G1  0.493 $862,300 

$700,500 Totals  0.493 $862,300 $161,800 
851-0014-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 14

 0.493

6358 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R AND LOIS A HOFFMANN 
R
6358 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1518 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$166,700 $595,300 G1  0.561 $762,000 

$595,300 Totals  0.561 $762,000 $166,700 
851-0015-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 15

 0.561

6320 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE HARMEYER
THOMAS J. HARMEYER
6320 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,600 $520,500 G1  0.633 $691,100 

$520,500 Totals  0.633 $691,100 $170,600 
851-0016-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 16

 0.633

6351 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. STAUBER
MICHAEL L. STAUBER
6351 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,500 $494,000 G1  0.521 $658,500 

$494,000 Totals  0.521 $658,500 $164,500 
851-0017-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 17

 0.521

6397 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

GINA PANGGA
FERDINAND PANGGA
6397 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,500 $524,700 G1  0.522 $689,200 

$524,700 Totals  0.522 $689,200 $164,500 
851-0018-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 18

 0.522

6435 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA L. BRATONJA
PAUL A. BRATONJA
6435 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,600 $650,000 G1  0.523 $814,600 

$650,000 Totals  0.523 $814,600 $164,600 
851-0019-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 19

 0.523

6471 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANITA T. HOSSAIN
RAHEEM A. CHOUDHRY
6471 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,600 $621,300 G1  0.596 $789,900 

$621,300 Totals  0.596 $789,900 $168,600 
851-0020-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 20

 0.596

6503 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE MCCOLLISTER
JON MCCOLLISTER
6503 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,000 $530,400 G1  0.604 $699,400 

$530,400 Totals  0.604 $699,400 $169,000 
851-0021-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 21

 0.604

6539 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEDERSEN JULIE A - REV TRUST
6539 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$164,100 $865,400 G1  0.514 $1,029,500 

$865,400 Totals  0.514 $1,029,500 $164,100 
851-0022-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 22

 0.514

6575 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL G. KENT
KEITH C. KENT
6575 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,300 $489,800 G1  0.517 $654,100 

$489,800 Totals  0.517 $654,100 $164,300 
851-0023-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 23

 0.517

6607 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN MORAN
BRENDAN MORAN
6607 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,300 $485,100 G1  0.517 $649,400 

$485,100 Totals  0.517 $649,400 $164,300 
851-0024-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 24

 0.517

6641 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. HARWIG
JUSTIN A. HARWIG
6641 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,400 $441,500 G1  0.519 $605,900 

$441,500 Totals  0.519 $605,900 $164,400 
851-0025-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 25

 0.519

6675 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERICA A. STUCKERT
KRISTOPHER T. STUCKERT
6675 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,500 $416,700 G1  0.521 $581,200 

$416,700 Totals  0.521 $581,200 $164,500 
851-0026-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 26

 0.521

6713 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE ROTZENBERG
PAUL A. ROTZENBERG
6713 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,500 $451,100 G1  0.521 $615,600 

$451,100 Totals  0.521 $615,600 $164,500 
851-0027-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 27

 0.521

6749 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER VONDERWELL
MARK P. VONDERWELL
6749 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$165,500 $459,100 G1  0.540 $624,600 

$459,100 Totals  0.540 $624,600 $165,500 
851-0028-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 LOT 28

 0.540

6787 W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE R. CORREA
JAVIER CORREA FUENTES
6787 W RIVER POINTE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$2,000 $0 G1  1.570 $2,000 

$0 Totals  1.570 $2,000 $2,000 
851-0029-000

RIVERVIEW POINTE NE 1/4 SEC 22-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 1.570

W River Pointe Dr

Acres:Section: 

RIVERVIEW POINTE PARTNERS  LLC
C/O PROSPECT MANAGEMENT CO
5645 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE, WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  2.340 $0 

$0 Totals  2.340 $0 $0 
851-9994-001

COM 280.50 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 22 5 21 TH 
SELY 496.07 F

 2.340

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  8.000 $0 

$0 Totals  8.000 $0 $0 
851-9994-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7296 NE 22 5 21 
OUTLOT 2

 8.000

W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $0 G1  0.570 $142,100 

$0 Totals  0.570 $142,100 $142,100 
851-9995-003

COM NW COR OF PARCEL 1 OF CSM NO 2180 NE 22 
5 21 TH E

 0.570

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. COOL
MATTHEW E. COOL
8820 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  42.270 $0 

$0 Totals  42.270 $0 $0 
851-9995-004

SW 1/4 OF NE 22 5 21 EXC COM 236.4 FT E OF W LI & 
649.45 FT

 42.270

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  17.521 $0 

$0 Totals  17.521 $0 $0 
851-9995-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7297 NE 22-5-21 
OUTLOT 2 EXC

 17.521

W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,600 $819,800 G1  1.400 $986,400 

$819,800 Totals  1.400 $986,400 $166,600 
851-9996-005

PARCEL 1 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2180, NE 
22-5-21,

 1.400

8820 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. COOL
MATTHEW E. COOL
8820 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$162,300 $603,900 G1  1.030 $766,200 

$603,900 Totals  1.030 $766,200 $162,300 
851-9996-006

PARCEL 2 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2180, NE 
22 5 21,

 1.030

8834 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN J. BENJAMIN
JASON R. BENJAMIN
8834 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,300 $164,600 G1  0.920 $322,900 

$164,600 Totals  0.920 $322,900 $158,300 
851-9997-000

S 165 FT OF W 264 FT OF N HALF OF NE 22 5 21 
CONT 1 AC

 0.920

8874 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

SEDALIA KREJCI
STEVEN M. KREJCI
8874 S 68TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.150 $0 

$0 Totals  0.150 $0 $0 
851-9998-000

COM 236.4 FT E OF W LI & 649.45 FT N 21D21M E OF 
SW

 0.150

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

CEMETERY
NONE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  63.060 $0 

$0 Totals  63.060 $0 $0 
851-9999-001

COM IN E LI 513.52 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 22 5 21 
TH SWLY

 63.060

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  113.660 $0 

$0 Totals  113.660 $0 $0 
852-9999-001

COM AT THE SE COR OF NW 23 5 21 TH W TO SW 
COR SD QUAR N

 113.660

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  38.000 $0 

$0 Totals  38.000 $0 $0 
852-9999-002

COM NE COR OF NW 23 5 21 TH W TO NW COR SD 
QUAR S TO PT

 38.000

S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,800 $434,100 G1  0.549 $566,900 

$434,100 Totals  0.549 $566,900 $132,800 
853-0001-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 1

 0.549

4434 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW GIERAHN
MAGGIE GIERAHN
4434 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$130,000 $395,800 G1  0.496 $525,800 

$395,800 Totals  0.496 $525,800 $130,000 
853-0002-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 2

 0.496

9062 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAULINE PLOECKELMANN
MICHAEL J. PLOECKELMANN
9062 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $435,100 G1  0.468 $560,200 

$435,100 Totals  0.468 $560,200 $125,100 
853-0003-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 3

 0.468

9050 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

TODD PFANDER
9050 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,600 $463,300 G1  1.017 $615,900 

$463,300 Totals  1.017 $615,900 $152,600 
853-0004-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 4

 1.017

9038 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETTY CZARNECKI
BRIAN CZARNECKI
9038 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,500 $568,000 G1  0.978 $719,500 

$568,000 Totals  0.978 $719,500 $151,500 
853-0005-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 5

 0.978

9026 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORI FEINGOLD
FRANK FEINGOLD
9026 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,900 $446,500 G1  0.665 $584,400 

$446,500 Totals  0.665 $584,400 $137,900 
853-0006-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 6

 0.665

9014 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAY L. CHRISTOPHERSON
JEFFREY A. CHRISTOPHERSON
9014 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $399,000 G1  0.446 $520,300 

$399,000 Totals  0.446 $520,300 $121,300 
853-0007-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 7

 0.446

9002 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. BERLIN
PETER T. BERLIN
9002 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $527,500 G1  0.431 $646,200 

$527,500 Totals  0.431 $646,200 $118,700 
853-0008-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 8

 0.431

9003 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

HORST JONATHON R & MIA J - REV
9003 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$138,300 $525,400 G1  0.674 $663,700 

$525,400 Totals  0.674 $663,700 $138,300 
853-0009-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 9

 0.674

9025 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. BIER
JIMMY L. KIM
9025 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $398,600 G1  0.492 $527,900 

$398,600 Totals  0.492 $527,900 $129,300 
853-0010-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 10

 0.492

9037 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

HIETPAS CHAD J & KRISTIN P - R
9037 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,600 $676,600 G1  0.543 $809,200 

$676,600 Totals  0.543 $809,200 $132,600 
853-0011-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 11

 0.543

9049 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

CORDANI BENJAMIN S & VICKY L 2
9049 S DEERBROOK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $549,800 G1  0.574 $683,700 

$549,800 Totals  0.574 $683,700 $133,900 
853-0012-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 12

 0.574

9059 S Deerbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMBER MORA-SANCHEZ
JAIME MORA-SANCHEZ
9059 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,200 $391,600 G1  0.486 $519,800 

$391,600 Totals  0.486 $519,800 $128,200 
853-0013-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 13

 0.486

4512 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI WADZINSKI
JON WADZINSKI
4512 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,500 $414,200 G1  0.818 $558,700 

$414,200 Totals  0.818 $558,700 $144,500 
853-0014-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 14

 0.818

4524 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE C. BENDER-BRODY
MICHAEL F. BRODY
4524 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,300 $334,200 G1  0.744 $475,500 

$334,200 Totals  0.744 $475,500 $141,300 
853-0015-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 15

 0.744

4536 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORI R. KNIGHT
4536 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$143,000 $365,400 G1  0.783 $508,400 

$365,400 Totals  0.783 $508,400 $143,000 
853-0016-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 16

 0.783

4548 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

LEE DAWN A - TRUST DATED 11/18
4548 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,600 $418,400 G1  0.774 $561,000 

$418,400 Totals  0.774 $561,000 $142,600 
853-0017-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 17

 0.774

4604 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMY B. LEITERMANN
RYAN J. LEITERMANN
4604 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,500 $342,800 G1  0.482 $470,300 

$342,800 Totals  0.482 $470,300 $127,500 
853-0018-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 18

 0.482

4628 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA A. FELERSKI
MATTHEW M. FELERSKI
4628 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$153,600 $457,000 G1  1.101 $610,600 

$457,000 Totals  1.101 $610,600 $153,600 
853-0019-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 19

 1.101

4656 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN S. FOLEY
4656 HILLTOP LN W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $445,800 G1  0.477 $572,500 

$445,800 Totals  0.477 $572,500 $126,700 
853-0020-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 20

 0.477

9073 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE L. WELK
JEFFREY D. MANSKE
9073 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,100 $338,300 G1  0.485 $466,400 

$338,300 Totals  0.485 $466,400 $128,100 
853-0021-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 21

 0.485

4720 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANIRUDDH CHAWDA
DEAN A. ROTH
4720 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $344,400 G1  0.445 $465,500 

$344,400 Totals  0.445 $465,500 $121,100 
853-0022-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 22

 0.445

4738 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. STENKE
DANIEL J. STENKE
4738 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,000 $346,600 G1  0.479 $473,600 

$346,600 Totals  0.479 $473,600 $127,000 
853-0023-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 23

 0.479

4820 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

HANG T. TRAN ET AL
4820 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $559,900 G1  0.536 $692,100 

$559,900 Totals  0.536 $692,100 $132,200 
853-0024-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 24

 0.536

9077 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

WAHEEDA LAIQ
SAEEDA LAIQ AHMAD
9077 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $435,900 G1  0.507 $566,900 

$435,900 Totals  0.507 $566,900 $131,000 
853-0025-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 25

 0.507

4907 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH ROBB
MICHAEL ROBB
4907 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $358,700 G1  0.460 $482,400 

$358,700 Totals  0.460 $482,400 $123,700 
853-0026-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 26

 0.460

4819 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. BRUEGEL
AARON R. BRUEGEL
4819 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $362,300 G1  0.458 $485,700 

$362,300 Totals  0.458 $485,700 $123,400 
853-0027-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 27

 0.458

4741 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER H. HALSER
JAMES M. HALSER
4741 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $367,400 G1  0.476 $493,900 

$367,400 Totals  0.476 $493,900 $126,500 
853-0028-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 28

 0.476

4717 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JILL A. WACHNIAK
MARK S. WACHNIAK
4717 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G1  3.560 $1,800 

$0 Totals  3.560 $1,800 $1,800 
853-0030-000

HUNTERS RESERVE OUTLOT 2 EXC PART FOR 
DRIVE AS PLATTED IN

 3.560

W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

HUNTERS RESERVE HOMEOWNERS 
ASS
PO BOX 320564
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$124,600 $360,000 G1  0.465 $484,600 

$360,000 Totals  0.465 $484,600 $124,600 
853-0031-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 32

 0.465

9054 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

PAULA ACKER
JOHN ACKER
9054 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $316,600 G1  0.465 $441,200 

$316,600 Totals  0.465 $441,200 $124,600 
853-0032-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 33

 0.465

9032 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

TRACY A. DELFAR
MICHAEL J. DELFAR
9032 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $489,300 G1  0.572 $623,100 

$489,300 Totals  0.572 $623,100 $133,800 
853-0033-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 34

 0.572

4641 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA S. HILL
DARON C. HILL
4641 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,800 $331,700 G1  0.503 $462,500 

$331,700 Totals  0.503 $462,500 $130,800 
853-0034-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 L0T 35

 0.503

4627 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOUNA RASHID
RAMEZA A. RASHID
4627 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,400 $399,000 G1  0.563 $532,400 

$399,000 Totals  0.563 $532,400 $133,400 
853-0035-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 36

 0.563

4613 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD AL-ALAWNEH
4613 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,300 $603,700 G1  0.605 $739,000 

$603,700 Totals  0.605 $739,000 $135,300 
853-0036-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 37

 0.605

4545 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHIVANI ABROL
ISH DHAWAN
4545 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,000 $627,200 G1  0.644 $764,200 

$627,200 Totals  0.644 $764,200 $137,000 
853-0037-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 38

 0.644

4529 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW T. BOSWELL
4529 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$147,700 $462,600 G1  0.890 $610,300 

$462,600 Totals  0.890 $610,300 $147,700 
853-0038-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 39

 0.890

4515 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. PLATH
KEVIN C. PLATH
4515 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,000 $635,600 G1  0.759 $777,600 

$635,600 Totals  0.759 $777,600 $142,000 
853-0039-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.759

4501 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY BARETZ
DOUGLAS BARETZ
4501 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,400 $462,200 G1  0.540 $594,600 

$462,200 Totals  0.540 $594,600 $132,400 
853-0040-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.540

4485 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
4485 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,800 $487,400 G1  0.449 $609,200 

$487,400 Totals  0.449 $609,200 $121,800 
853-0041-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.449

4471 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. SOBCZAK
PAUL E. SOBCZAK
4471 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $369,200 G1  0.496 $499,200 

$369,200 Totals  0.496 $499,200 $130,000 
853-0042-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.496

4476 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANCO ADAN & MELISSA - REV LI
4476 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,800 $515,600 G1  0.594 $650,400 

$515,600 Totals  0.594 $650,400 $134,800 
853-0043-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 44

 0.594

4518 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIE RUETZ
HOWARD RUETZ
4518 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $378,300 G1  0.459 $501,800 

$378,300 Totals  0.459 $501,800 $123,500 
853-0044-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 45

 0.459

4540 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

HASHIN SADIG
4540 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,500 $363,400 G1  0.459 $486,900 

$363,400 Totals  0.459 $486,900 $123,500 
853-0045-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 46

 0.459

4608 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA NGUYEN
ANDREW V. NGUYEN
4608 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $401,600 G1  0.459 $525,100 

$401,600 Totals  0.459 $525,100 $123,500 
853-0046-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 47

 0.459

4622 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE A. BERG
CHRISTOPHER G. BERG
4622 JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $394,300 G1  0.519 $525,800 

$394,300 Totals  0.519 $525,800 $131,500 
853-0047-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 48

 0.519

4638 W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

SYLVIA E. GONZALEZ
CARLOS GONZALEZ
4638 W JENNA DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $325,800 G1  0.459 $449,300 

$325,800 Totals  0.459 $449,300 $123,500 
853-0048-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 49

 0.459

8965 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L. TUBESZEWSKI
DANIEL J. TUBESZEWSKI
8965 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,000 $664,800 G1  0.600 $799,800 

$664,800 Totals  0.600 $799,800 $135,000 
853-0049-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 50

 0.600

8981 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DUYEN T. TRAN
TIEN N. PHAM
8981 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $548,200 G1  0.610 $683,700 

$548,200 Totals  0.610 $683,700 $135,500 
853-0050-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 51

 0.610

4726 W Jenna Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZOE M. KUPFER
CYNTHIA R. MINSHALL
4726 W JENNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $449,900 G1  0.462 $574,000 

$449,900 Totals  0.462 $574,000 $124,100 
853-0051-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 52

 0.462

4748 W Jenna Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY PIOTROWSKI
JEFFREY PIOTROWSKI
4748 W JENNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,900 $385,100 G1  0.620 $521,000 

$385,100 Totals  0.620 $521,000 $135,900 
853-0052-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 LOT 53

 0.620

4747 W Jenna Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE R. WILBERG
MARK J. WILBERG
4747 W JENNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,700 $614,300 G1  0.799 $758,000 

$614,300 Totals  0.799 $758,000 $143,700 
853-0053-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN N0 1 LOT 54

 0.799

4707 W Jenna Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A. KUPFER
4707 W JENNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,500 $387,700 G1  0.611 $523,200 

$387,700 Totals  0.611 $523,200 $135,500 
853-0054-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN N0 1 LOT 55

 0.611

9039 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIE TIMM
LYLE TIMM
9039 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100 $0 G1  0.005 $100 

$0 Totals  0.005 $100 $100 
853-0055-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 3

 0.005

W Jenna Dr

Acres:Section: 

HUNTERS RESERVE HOMEOWNERS 
ASS
PO BOX 320564
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,800 $553,700 G1  0.502 $684,500 

$553,700 Totals  0.502 $684,500 $130,800 
853-0056-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 56

 0.502

8954 S 45th St

Acres:Section: 

YUEH-HSIANG CHIU
KUO-HSING CHEN
8954 S 45TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $536,200 G1  0.500 $666,900 

$536,200 Totals  0.500 $666,900 $130,700 
853-0057-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 58

 0.500

4320 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAWN MATECKI
GREGORY MATECKI
4320 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,200 $488,400 G1  0.580 $622,600 

$488,400 Totals  0.580 $622,600 $134,200 
853-0058-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 59

 0.580

4342 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA M. CONTI
JAMES M. CONTI
4342 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,200 $602,600 G1  0.557 $735,800 

$602,600 Totals  0.557 $735,800 $133,200 
853-0059-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 60

 0.557

8932 S 45th St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN  ADRIANNE - REV LIV TRU
MARTIN GREGORY A - REV LIV TRU
8932 S 45TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $387,000 G1  0.474 $513,100 

$387,000 Totals  0.474 $513,100 $126,100 
853-0060-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 61

 0.474

4425 W Hunters Ct

Acres:Section: 

SABA S. NAEEM
MUHAMMED S. NAEEM
4425 W HUNTERS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $458,300 G1  0.517 $589,700 

$458,300 Totals  0.517 $589,700 $131,400 
853-0061-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 62

 0.517

4339 W Hunters Ct

Acres:Section: 

THERESA GENNRICH
DOUGLAS GENNRICH
4339 W HUNTERS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $498,400 G1  0.572 $632,200 

$498,400 Totals  0.572 $632,200 $133,800 
853-0062-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 63

 0.572

4313 W Hunters Ct

Acres:Section: 

RIOS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
4313 W HUNTERS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $521,900 G1  0.517 $653,300 

$521,900 Totals  0.517 $653,300 $131,400 
853-0063-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 64

 0.517

4310 W Hunters Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA NIESTROM
RICHARD NIESTROM
4310 W HUNTERS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,900 $572,800 G1  0.803 $716,700 

$572,800 Totals  0.803 $716,700 $143,900 
853-0064-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 65

 0.803

4344 W Hunters Ct

Acres:Section: 

JILL H. WILLMS
MARK J. WILLMS
4344 W HUNTERS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $481,100 G1  0.519 $612,600 

$481,100 Totals  0.519 $612,600 $131,500 
853-0065-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 66

 0.519

4430 W Hunters Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA NICHOLAS
TIMOTHY NICHOLAS
4430 W HUNTERS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$134,200 $567,600 G1  0.581 $701,800 

$567,600 Totals  0.581 $701,800 $134,200 
853-0066-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 67

 0.581

8905 S 45th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA M. STRIDDE
SCOTT STRIDDE
8905 S 45TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $354,400 G1  0.478 $481,200 

$354,400 Totals  0.478 $481,200 $126,800 
853-0067-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 68

 0.478

8917 S 45th St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL F. WEBER
ARTHUR F. WEBER
8917 S 45TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,100 $454,100 G1  0.485 $582,200 

$454,100 Totals  0.485 $582,200 $128,100 
853-0068-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 69

 0.485

4506 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. KAROLUS
GABRIEL M. MIKHAEL
4506 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $374,700 G1  0.467 $499,600 

$374,700 Totals  0.467 $499,600 $124,900 
853-0069-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 70

 0.467

4522 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

GOLDRING FAMILY TRUST DATED 
MA
4522 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $408,500 G1  0.465 $533,100 

$408,500 Totals  0.465 $533,100 $124,600 
853-0070-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 71

 0.465

4542 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. POULOS
THOMAS A. POULOS
4542 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $457,400 G1  0.458 $580,800 

$457,400 Totals  0.458 $580,800 $123,400 
853-0071-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 72

 0.458

4606 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE J. KLUSMAN
THOMAS P. KLUSMAN
4606 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $577,900 G1  0.458 $701,300 

$577,900 Totals  0.458 $701,300 $123,400 
853-0072-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 73

 0.458

4630 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGIE SPARACINO
MARK A. SPARACINO
4630 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,500 $386,100 G1  0.459 $509,600 

$386,100 Totals  0.459 $509,600 $123,500 
853-0073-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 74

 0.459

4631 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. ENGEL
CHRISTOPHER D. ENGEL
4631 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $412,100 G1  0.459 $535,600 

$412,100 Totals  0.459 $535,600 $123,500 
853-0074-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 75

 0.459

4615 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELISABETTA R. D'ACQUISTO
CHRISTOPHER D'ACQUISTO
4615 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $382,200 G1  0.457 $505,400 

$382,200 Totals  0.457 $505,400 $123,200 
853-0075-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 76

 0.457

4549 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN SCHNEIDER
GREGORY SCHNEIDER
4549 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $494,000 G1  0.461 $617,900 

$494,000 Totals  0.461 $617,900 $123,900 
853-0076-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 77

 0.461

4525 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER A. CARROLL
MATTHEW R. CARROLL
4525 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $393,800 G1  0.517 $525,200 

$393,800 Totals  0.517 $525,200 $131,400 
853-0077-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 78

 0.517

4507 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW PEDRIANA
4507 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $348,500 G1  0.505 $479,400 

$348,500 Totals  0.505 $479,400 $130,900 
853-0078-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 79

 0.505

4659 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE VELVIKIS
JEFFREY OTTAWAY
4659 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $661,100 G1  0.458 $784,500 

$661,100 Totals  0.458 $784,500 $123,400 
853-0079-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 80

 0.458

4658 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSETTE A. KHOURY
AZIZ F. KHOURY
4658 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$126,000 $427,000 G1  0.473 $553,000 

$427,000 Totals  0.473 $553,000 $126,000 
853-0080-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 81

 0.473

4712 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY K. BRANDON
BRANDON SR THOMAS EDMUND
4712 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $527,900 G1  0.458 $651,300 

$527,900 Totals  0.458 $651,300 $123,400 
853-0081-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 82

 0.458

4732 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

BLANCA I. MOUSAI
AHMAD R. MOUSAI
4732 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $421,200 G1  0.458 $544,600 

$421,200 Totals  0.458 $544,600 $123,400 
853-0082-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 83

 0.458

4750 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAUSTINE L. ADLER
RONALD J. ADLER
4750 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,400 $531,000 G1  0.458 $654,400 

$531,000 Totals  0.458 $654,400 $123,400 
853-0083-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 84

 0.458

4808 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

TITZKOWSKI  MARY M REVOCABLE T
4808 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7617

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $440,700 G1  0.462 $564,800 

$440,700 Totals  0.462 $564,800 $124,100 
853-0084-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 85

 0.462

4713 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

TARA L. SWARTZ
SCOTT E. SWARTZ
4713 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $407,000 G1  0.462 $531,100 

$407,000 Totals  0.462 $531,100 $124,100 
853-0085-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 86

 0.462

4733 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN WENDLICK
STEVEN WENDLICK
4733 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $389,200 G1  0.462 $513,300 

$389,200 Totals  0.462 $513,300 $124,100 
853-0086-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 87

 0.462

4751 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. WIED
MATTHEW D. WIED
4751 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$127,900 $377,100 G1  0.484 $505,000 

$377,100 Totals  0.484 $505,000 $127,900 
853-0087-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 88

 0.484

4809 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY ROLOFF
4809 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $503,500 G1  0.460 $627,200 

$503,500 Totals  0.460 $627,200 $123,700 
853-0088-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 89

 0.460

9036 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIE STALBERGER
NICHOLAS OSTMAN
9036 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,200 $444,900 G1  0.463 $569,100 

$444,900 Totals  0.463 $569,100 $124,200 
853-0089-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 90

 0.463

9054 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

BUECHS ROBERT & LINDA LIVING T
9054 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,800 $474,900 G1  0.525 $606,700 

$474,900 Totals  0.525 $606,700 $131,800 
853-0090-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 91

 0.525

9055 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

DARLA A. HEDER
9055 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $389,200 G1  0.519 $520,700 

$389,200 Totals  0.519 $520,700 $131,500 
853-0091-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 3 LOT 92

 0.519

9035 S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

KIENE KENENAKHONE
KEN KENENAKHONE
9035 S 49TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $656,600 G1  0.427 $774,600 

$656,600 Totals  0.427 $774,600 $118,000 
853-0092-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 1

 0.427

4920 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY  DANIEL & JENNIFER REV
4920 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2214

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $562,600 G1  0.335 $664,500 

$562,600 Totals  0.335 $664,500 $101,900 
853-0093-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 2

 0.335

4842 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOKSUNDEEP ARIKERI
SINDHURI MALEPATI
4842 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,900 $519,600 G1  0.335 $621,500 

$519,600 Totals  0.335 $621,500 $101,900 
853-0094-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 3

 0.335

4818 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

DHAVAMANI HEMPRABHU
HEMPRABHU N. MUTHUKUMAR
4818 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $657,000 G1  0.335 $758,900 

$657,000 Totals  0.335 $758,900 $101,900 
853-0095-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 4

 0.335

4784 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M. WEISS
ALLISON J. WEISS
4784 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $480,000 G1  0.335 $581,900 

$480,000 Totals  0.335 $581,900 $101,900 
853-0096-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 5

 0.335

4756 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALONSO ALPHONSE
4756 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $565,000 G1  0.335 $666,900 

$565,000 Totals  0.335 $666,900 $101,900 
853-0097-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 6

 0.335

4730 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L. PETERSON-WATTS
STEPHEN WATTS
4730 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $401,300 G1  0.335 $503,200 

$401,300 Totals  0.335 $503,200 $101,900 
853-0098-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 7

 0.335

4654 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

PERIYASAMY RAJENDRAN
4654 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $570,300 G1  0.369 $678,200 

$570,300 Totals  0.369 $678,200 $107,900 
853-0099-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 8

 0.369

4630 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

YIU C. CHOW
4630 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,100 $472,100 G1  0.399 $585,200 

$472,100 Totals  0.399 $585,200 $113,100 
853-0100-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 9

 0.399

4598 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

ULVEENA BHATTI
MATTHEW BOIVIN
4598 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,200 $529,800 G1  0.371 $638,000 

$529,800 Totals  0.371 $638,000 $108,200 
853-0101-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 10

 0.371

8734 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADNAN ASSAD
8734 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $502,300 G1  0.334 $604,100 

$502,300 Totals  0.334 $604,100 $101,800 
853-0102-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 11

 0.334

8752 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

UTSAB PANT
8752 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $556,900 G1  0.331 $658,100 

$556,900 Totals  0.331 $658,100 $101,200 
853-0103-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 12

 0.331

8766 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  SEVERSON  JAMES & PA
SEVERSON REV TRUST A & R 2012
8766 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $671,900 G1  0.331 $773,100 

$671,900 Totals  0.331 $773,100 $101,200 
853-0104-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 13

 0.331

8774 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA VANVLAENDEREN
MICHAEL VANVLAENDEREN
8774 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $544,900 G1  0.331 $646,100 

$544,900 Totals  0.331 $646,100 $101,200 
853-0105-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 14

 0.331

8790 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. MORROW
LAUREN MORROW
8790 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $686,900 G1  0.331 $788,100 

$686,900 Totals  0.331 $788,100 $101,200 
853-0106-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 15

 0.331

8808 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIE M. DRAJKOWSKI
DEAN A. DRAJKOWSKI
8808 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $580,900 G1  0.331 $682,100 

$580,900 Totals  0.331 $682,100 $101,200 
853-0107-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 16

 0.331

8826 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE KLIMO
RICHARD KLIMO
8826 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,400 $622,800 G1  0.315 $721,200 

$622,800 Totals  0.315 $721,200 $98,400 
853-0108-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 17

 0.315

4571 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

VALA UDAYKUMAR
4571 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $611,300 G1  0.312 $709,200 

$611,300 Totals  0.312 $709,200 $97,900 
853-0109-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 18

 0.312

4597 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

TROY KONOPSKI
LAURA KONOPSKI
4597 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $671,900 G1  0.312 $769,800 

$671,900 Totals  0.312 $769,800 $97,900 
853-0110-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 19

 0.312

4629 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

YASHWANTH R. MUDDIREDDY
4629 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $572,100 G1  0.313 $670,200 

$572,100 Totals  0.313 $670,200 $98,100 
853-0111-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 20

 0.313

4655 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. BOURDAGE
BOURDAGE A. JAMES
4655 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $809,700 G1  0.316 $908,300 

$809,700 Totals  0.316 $908,300 $98,600 
853-0112-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 21

 0.316

4683 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

SUKHPREET K. MANGAT
4683 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $587,700 G1  0.350 $692,200 

$587,700 Totals  0.350 $692,200 $104,500 
853-0113-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 22

 0.350

4680 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

COREY CALVERT
4680 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $516,300 G1  0.311 $614,000 

$516,300 Totals  0.311 $614,000 $97,700 
853-0114-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 23

 0.311

4658 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH FADNESS
4658 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$121,600 $862,100 G1  0.448 $983,700 

$862,100 Totals  0.448 $983,700 $121,600 
853-0115-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 24

 0.448

4622 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA L. ORDINANS
JAMES ORDINANS
4622 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $469,700 G1  0.329 $570,600 

$469,700 Totals  0.329 $570,600 $100,900 
853-0116-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 25

 0.329

8829 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

ZAINAB KHALID
ALI CHATTHA
8829 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $416,600 G1  0.329 $517,500 

$416,600 Totals  0.329 $517,500 $100,900 
853-0117-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 26

 0.329

8813 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

YANHANG CHI
FUJIN WANG
8813 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $841,900 G1  0.329 $942,800 

$841,900 Totals  0.329 $942,800 $100,900 
853-0118-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 27

 0.329

8797 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

ABDUL AZIZ MUHAMMAD JAVED
AHLAM JAVED
8797 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $776,700 G1  0.329 $877,600 

$776,700 Totals  0.329 $877,600 $100,900 
853-0119-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 28

 0.329

8781 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANANDKUMAR S. PATEL
SANATKUMAR P. PATEL
8781 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $463,700 G1  0.329 $564,600 

$463,700 Totals  0.329 $564,600 $100,900 
853-0120-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 29

 0.329

8769 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

SURESH MUTHUKUMARASAMY
8769 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $528,900 G1  0.329 $629,800 

$528,900 Totals  0.329 $629,800 $100,900 
853-0121-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 30

 0.329

8755 S Shady Leaf Ln

Acres:Section: 

KERKHOFF  CAMERON P & 
MADELINE
8755 S SHADY LEAF LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,800 $738,800 G1  0.409 $853,600 

$738,800 Totals  0.409 $853,600 $114,800 
853-0122-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 31

 0.409

4623 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

KYLE D AND LAUREN I THOMAS JOI
4623 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,300 $533,500 G1  0.412 $648,800 

$533,500 Totals  0.412 $648,800 $115,300 
853-0123-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 32

 0.412

8738 S Bell Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZULMA MYSZEWSKI
KEVIN MYSZEWSKI
8738 S BELL MEADOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $707,500 G1  0.397 $820,200 

$707,500 Totals  0.397 $820,200 $112,700 
853-0124-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 33

 0.397

8750 S Bell Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. GRIESEMER
RYAN W. GRIESEMER
8750 S BELL MEADOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,300 $970,900 G1  0.584 $1,105,200 

$970,900 Totals  0.584 $1,105,200 $134,300 
853-0125-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 34

 0.584

8764 S Bell Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 

NEVEEN HALL
JEFFREY HALL
8764 S BELL MEADOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,700 $809,700 G1  0.397 $922,400 

$809,700 Totals  0.397 $922,400 $112,700 
853-0126-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 35

 0.397

8770 S Bell Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARA STIMPSON
JEREMIAH STIMPSON
8770 S BELL MEADOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,100 $723,100 G1  0.491 $852,200 

$723,100 Totals  0.491 $852,200 $129,100 
853-0127-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 36

 0.491

8765 S Bell Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 

HAYLI SCHEFFLER
DAVID LAMMERS
8765 S BELL MEADOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $859,400 G1  0.384 $969,900 

$859,400 Totals  0.384 $969,900 $110,500 
853-0128-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 37

 0.384

8747 S Bell Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 

GURJAPBIR KAHLON
JATINDERBIR KAHLON
8747 S BELL MEADOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$110,800 $740,900 G1  0.386 $851,700 

$740,900 Totals  0.386 $851,700 $110,800 
853-0129-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 38

 0.386

8735 S Bell Meadow Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIA CALISI
SLOBODAN VRANIC
8735 S BELL MEADOW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $538,000 G1  0.382 $648,100 

$538,000 Totals  0.382 $648,100 $110,100 
853-0130-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 39

 0.382

8740 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

MONAAL BARAKAT
MUNTHER A. BARAKAT
8740 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $556,400 G1  0.320 $655,700 

$556,400 Totals  0.320 $655,700 $99,300 
853-0131-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 40

 0.320

8756 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. GANNON
BRIAN P. GANNON
8756 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $553,800 G1  0.320 $653,100 

$553,800 Totals  0.320 $653,100 $99,300 
853-0132-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 41

 0.320

8774 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

KARTAYANI RAVVA
RAJEEV K. NAGUBANDI
8774 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $638,400 G1  0.320 $737,700 

$638,400 Totals  0.320 $737,700 $99,300 
853-0133-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 42

 0.320

8790 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

SARAH MUELLER
NICHOLAS MUELLER
8790 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $643,400 G1  0.314 $741,700 

$643,400 Totals  0.314 $741,700 $98,300 
853-0134-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 43

 0.314

8808 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

EMAN M. HESSEN
8808 BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $603,500 G1  0.321 $703,000 

$603,500 Totals  0.321 $703,000 $99,500 
853-0135-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 44

 0.321

8822 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

YUTTA WANG
JESSE C. KINDWALL
8822 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,000 $552,200 G1  0.324 $652,200 

$552,200 Totals  0.324 $652,200 $100,000 
853-0136-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 45

 0.324

8836 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

SINDHURI THOTA
RAJESH GUNDA
8836 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $583,700 G1  0.512 $714,900 

$583,700 Totals  0.512 $714,900 $131,200 
853-0137-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 46

 0.512

8852 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

JUHI MISHRA
AJAY MISHRA
8852 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,200 $620,300 G1  0.354 $725,500 

$620,300 Totals  0.354 $725,500 $105,200 
853-0138-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 47

 0.354

8851 S 47th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHILPA RAMAKRISHNAN
ARVIND VENKATADASAN
8851 S 47TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,300 $762,800 G1  0.337 $865,100 

$762,800 Totals  0.337 $865,100 $102,300 
853-0139-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 48

 0.337

8837 S 47th Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA WARD
JAKE SULLIVAN
8837 S 47TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $552,000 G1  0.350 $656,500 

$552,000 Totals  0.350 $656,500 $104,500 
853-0140-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 49

 0.350

8818 S 47th Ct

Acres:Section: 

EJLAL ALALAWI
8818 S 47TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,400 $914,500 G1  0.540 $1,046,900 

$914,500 Totals  0.540 $1,046,900 $132,400 
853-0141-000

ASPEN WOODS, NE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21, LOT 50

 0.540

8824 S 47th Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN DREYER
LUCAS DREYER
8824 S 47TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $907,400 G1  0.342 $1,010,600 

$907,400 Totals  0.342 $1,010,600 $103,200 
853-0142-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 51

 0.342

8838 S 47th Ct

Acres:Section: 

BASHIR NAGINA
REHMAN ATIQ
8838 S 47TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$98,600 $653,600 G1  0.316 $752,200 

$653,600 Totals  0.316 $752,200 $98,600 
853-0143-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 52

 0.316

4711 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

REENA SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
4711 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $837,900 G1  0.312 $935,800 

$837,900 Totals  0.312 $935,800 $97,900 
853-0144-000

ASPEN WOODS, NE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21, LOT 53

 0.312

4739 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY LEPERA
TRAVIS LEPERA
4739 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PAS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,500 $671,400 G1  0.361 $777,900 

$671,400 Totals  0.361 $777,900 $106,500 
853-0145-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 54

 0.361

4767 W Rustic Summit pass

Acres:Section: 

KARA R. SCHLIFSKE
DANIEL EDWARD
4767 W RUSTIC SUMMIT PASS
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $577,300 G1  0.450 $699,300 

$577,300 Totals  0.450 $699,300 $122,000 
853-0146-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 55

 0.450

4791 W Bear Claw Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER CHROMY
ANDREW CHROMY
4791 W BEAR CLAW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $617,800 G1  0.418 $734,200 

$617,800 Totals  0.418 $734,200 $116,400 
853-0147-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 56

 0.418

4819 W Bear Claw Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEMAXIBEN C. TRIVEDI
CHINMAYA B. TRIVEDI
4819 W BEAR CLAW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,200 $797,400 G1  0.947 $947,600 

$797,400 Totals  0.947 $947,600 $150,200 
853-0148-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 57

 0.947

4845 W Bear Claw Ct

Acres:Section: 

RULA ALI
KHALED AL-DABBEH
4845 W BEAR CLAW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,000 $476,400 G1  0.496 $606,400 

$476,400 Totals  0.496 $606,400 $130,000 
853-0149-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 58

 0.496

4822 W Bear Claw Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN BURKLE
TRANG LE
4822 W BEAR CLAW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$118,000 $615,100 G1  0.427 $733,100 

$615,100 Totals  0.427 $733,100 $118,000 
853-0150-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 59

 0.427

4798 W Bear Claw Ct

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. HILGENDORF
MARK GALES
4798 W BEAR CLAW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $674,300 G1  0.349 $778,700 

$674,300 Totals  0.349 $778,700 $104,400 
853-0151-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 60

 0.349

8831 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

ARCHANA BONKANPALLY
LAXMAN TEEGALA
8831 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $487,000 G1  0.349 $591,400 

$487,000 Totals  0.349 $591,400 $104,400 
853-0152-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 61

 0.349

8817 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMED H. EL SHEIKH
8817 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $646,200 G1  0.349 $750,600 

$646,200 Totals  0.349 $750,600 $104,400 
853-0153-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 62

 0.349

8805 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. CARINI
VINCENZO M. CARINI JR
8805 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $893,400 G1  0.349 $997,800 

$893,400 Totals  0.349 $997,800 $104,400 
853-0154-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 63

 0.349

8789 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE WILTGEN
ROBERT WILTGEN
8789 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $608,300 G1  0.349 $712,700 

$608,300 Totals  0.349 $712,700 $104,400 
853-0155-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 64

 0.349

8773 S Buckhorn Grove Way

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON POLK
WILLIAM POLK
8773 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $576,900 G1  0.368 $684,600 

$576,900 Totals  0.368 $684,600 $107,700 
853-0156-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 65

 0.368

4827 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAYA P. PRABHAKARA
CHANDRASEKHAR N. ALLU
4827 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,000 $719,600 G1  0.324 $819,600 

$719,600 Totals  0.324 $819,600 $100,000 
853-0157-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 66

 0.324

4855 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

PRIYANKA SONI
PREM C. DAMODARAN
4855 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,000 $788,100 G1  0.364 $895,100 

$788,100 Totals  0.364 $895,100 $107,000 
853-0158-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 67

 0.364

4883 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW T. KRAHN
APRIL M. HANNON
4883 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $521,900 G1  0.335 $623,800 

$521,900 Totals  0.335 $623,800 $101,900 
853-0159-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 68

 0.335

4911 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

BROOKE H. MOERSFELDER
MARK A. MOERSFELDER
4911 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $567,300 G1  0.331 $668,500 

$567,300 Totals  0.331 $668,500 $101,200 
853-0160-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
LOT 69

 0.331

4939 W Blazing Star Rd

Acres:Section: 

AARON MORENO
4939 W BLAZING STAR RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  0.846 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.846 $1,500 $1,500 
853-0161-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
OUTLOT 5

 0.846

W Blazing Star Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

ASPEN WOODS HOMEOWNERS ASSN  
I
C/O OGDEN & COMPANY  INC
1665 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G1  4.906 $2,000 

$0 Totals  4.906 $2,000 $2,000 
853-0162-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
OUTLOT 2

 4.906

S Shady Leaf Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

ASPEN WOODS HOMEOWNERS ASSN  
I
C/O OGDEN & COMPANY  INC
1665 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,500 $0 G1  0.888 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.888 $1,500 $1,500 
853-0163-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
OUTLOT 3

 0.888

8825 S 47th Ct Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

ASPEN WOODS HOMEOWNERS ASSN  
I
C/O OGDEN & COMPANY  INC
1665 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  1.045 $1,500 

$0 Totals  1.045 $1,500 $1,500 
853-0164-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
OUTLOT 4

 1.045

S 47th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

ASPEN WOODS HOMEOWNERS ASSN  
I
C/O OGDEN & COMPANY  INC
1665 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  6.338 $2,100 

$0 Totals  6.338 $2,100 $2,100 
853-0165-000

ASPEN WOODS SUBDIVISION, NE 1/4, SEC 23-5-21, 
OUTLOT 5

 6.338

S Buckhorn Grove Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

ASPEN WOODS HOMEOWNERS ASSN  
I
C/O OGDEN & COMPANY  INC
1665 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,400 $446,200 G1  4.980 $612,600 

$446,200 Totals  4.980 $612,600 $166,400 
853-9993-001

N HALF OF E HALF OF PT COM NE COR OF NE 23 5 
21 TH W

 4.980

4305 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN ZEMAN
JOSEPH ZEMAN
4305 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,100 $541,300 G1  1.810 $678,400 

$541,300 Totals  1.810 $678,400 $137,100 
853-9993-003

CSM NO 6805 NE 23 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.810

4335 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE KASSNER
MANOEL ARAUJO
4335 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$205,200 $613,000 G1  9.170 $818,200 

$613,000 Totals  9.170 $818,200 $205,200 
853-9993-004

C S M NO 6805 NE 23 5 21 PARCEL 2

 9.170

4431 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIM HARMAN
THOMAS HARMAN
4431 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$152,500 $0 G1  1.000 $152,500 

$0 Totals  1.000 $152,500 $152,500 
853-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7733, NE 1/4 SEC 
23-5-21 LOT 1

 1.000

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MIRA KRESOVIC
8810 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,300 $151,200 G1  0.720 $291,500 

$151,200 Totals  0.720 $291,500 $140,300 
853-9995-004

CSM NO 5114 NE 23 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.720

8850 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MIRA KRESOVIC
8810 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,300 $394,500 G1  3.280 $571,800 

$394,500 Totals  3.280 $571,800 $177,300 
853-9995-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7754 NE 1/4 23-5-21 
LOT 3

 3.280

8810 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MIRA KRESOVIC
KRESOVIC ROCHELLE Y  L/E 
8810 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,500 $314,600 G1  1.532 $449,100 

$314,600 Totals  1.532 $449,100 $134,500 
853-9995-011

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7754 NE 1/4 23-5-21 
LOT 1

 1.532

8896 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

KRESOVIC  DRAGAN & MAUREEN JOI
8896 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,500 $425,900 G1  2.750 $597,400 

$425,900 Totals  2.750 $597,400 $171,500 
853-9995-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7754 NE 1/4 23-5-21 
LOT 2

 2.750

8870 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MARGUERITE E. MACDONALD
RONALD J. MACDONALD
8870 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,800 $377,200 G1  4.700 $541,000 

$377,200 Totals  4.700 $541,000 $163,800 
853-9996-000

COM 658.18 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 23 5 21 TH NLY 
329.09 FT

 4.700

8972 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. NINNEMANN
SCOTT W. NINNEMANN
8972 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G4  4.260 $1,500 
$152,500 $237,400 G7  1.000 $389,900 

$237,400 Totals  5.260 $391,400 $154,000 

853-9997-002

COM 987.27 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 23 5 21 TH N 
328.57 FT

 5.260

8940 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. NINNEMANN
SCOTT W. NINNEMANN
8940 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$169,900 $0 G1  2.600 $169,900 

$0 Totals  2.600 $169,900 $169,900 
853-9997-006

COM 987.27 FT N & 694.98 FT ELY OF SW COR OF 
NE 23 5 21 TH

 2.600

S 49th St

Acres:Section: 

KAEREK HOMES  INC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,400 $0 G1  3.570 $180,400 

$0 Totals  3.570 $180,400 $180,400 
853-9998-006

COM AT A PT 658.18 FT N & 65.02 FT E OF SW COR 
OF NE 23 5 21 TH E TO WLY LI OF OUTLOT 2 IN 
HUNTERS RESERVE TH SE & SW ALG SD LI TO A LI 

 3.570

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,400 $0 G1  1.910 $162,400 

$0 Totals  1.910 $162,400 $162,400 
853-9999-003

COM AT SW COR OF LOT 25 IN HUNTERS RESERVE 
TH N 179.30 FT W

 1.910

W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $225,800 G1  0.575 $359,700 

$225,800 Totals  0.575 $359,700 $133,900 
854-0001-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.575

3511 W Crest Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA H. REED
LOGAN R. ELDRED
3511 W CREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $194,900 G1  0.575 $308,800 

$194,900 Totals  0.575 $308,800 $113,900 
854-0002-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.575

8821 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA CLEMENTI
PETER CLEMENTI
8821 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $368,300 G1  0.575 $482,200 

$368,300 Totals  0.575 $482,200 $113,900 
854-0003-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.575

8851 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY GRAFWALLNER
ERIC GRAFWALLNER
8851 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $284,200 G1  0.575 $398,100 

$284,200 Totals  0.575 $398,100 $113,900 
854-0004-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.575

8861 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ALISA RENE SANCHEZ
PETE SANCHEZ
8861 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$113,900 $221,300 G1  0.575 $335,200 

$221,300 Totals  0.575 $335,200 $113,900 
854-0005-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 5 BLK 1

 0.575

8881 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

GERALDINE OLSON
8881 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $238,900 G1  0.504 $350,100 

$238,900 Totals  0.504 $350,100 $111,200 
854-0006-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.504

8880 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON L. SKOPEK
MICHAEL J. SKOPEK
8880 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $127,600 G1  0.504 $238,800 

$127,600 Totals  0.504 $238,800 $111,200 
854-0007-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 7 BLK 1

 0.504

8860 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM GEHRKE
KATHLEEN GEHRKE
8860 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $215,400 G1  0.504 $326,600 

$215,400 Totals  0.504 $326,600 $111,200 
854-0008-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.504

8850 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY CORNELL
THOMAS CORNELL
8850 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $269,500 G1  0.504 $380,700 

$269,500 Totals  0.504 $380,700 $111,200 
854-0009-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 9 BLK 1

 0.504

8820 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA ZABRAUSKIS
DAVID J. ZABRAUSKIS
8820 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,900 $258,300 G1  0.504 $389,200 

$258,300 Totals  0.504 $389,200 $130,900 
854-0010-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 10 BLK 1

 0.504

3531 W Crest Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANIBAL RODRIGUEZ
3531 W CREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $195,000 G1  0.502 $306,200 

$195,000 Totals  0.502 $306,200 $111,200 
854-0011-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.502

3620 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA KAISER
ROBERT KAISER
3620 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,200 $328,200 G1  0.502 $439,400 

$328,200 Totals  0.502 $439,400 $111,200 
854-0012-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.502

3700 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID HICKS ET AL
3700 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8428

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $312,200 G1  0.502 $423,400 

$312,200 Totals  0.502 $423,400 $111,200 
854-0013-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.502

3720 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DARLYN L. RUDER
DAVID F. RUDER
3720 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $265,900 G1  0.502 $377,100 

$265,900 Totals  0.502 $377,100 $111,200 
854-0014-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.502

3800 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R. FREDRICKSON
3800 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8429

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $238,700 G1  0.502 $349,900 

$238,700 Totals  0.502 $349,900 $111,200 
854-0015-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.502

3820 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH I. BROOKS-LEVAR
3820 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $227,900 G1  0.502 $339,100 

$227,900 Totals  0.502 $339,100 $111,200 
854-0016-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.502

3900 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA SMIKOWSKI
MARK W. SMIKOWSKI
3900 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $307,800 G1  0.502 $419,000 

$307,800 Totals  0.502 $419,000 $111,200 
854-0017-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.502

3926 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J. HANNEMAN
3926 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $271,300 G1  0.498 $382,100 

$271,300 Totals  0.498 $382,100 $110,800 
854-0018-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.498

4000 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY MEIER
LUKE MEIER
4000 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$110,800 $268,600 G1  0.498 $379,400 

$268,600 Totals  0.498 $379,400 $110,800 
854-0019-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.498

4022 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. KOSS
JUSTIN D. KOSS
4022 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $305,000 G1  0.498 $415,800 

$305,000 Totals  0.498 $415,800 $110,800 
854-0020-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.498

4108 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SUTTNER
LORETTA L. SUTTNER
4108 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $239,400 G1  0.505 $350,700 

$239,400 Totals  0.505 $350,700 $111,300 
854-0021-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.505

4120 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN C. SCHONE
4120 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $265,600 G1  0.502 $376,800 

$265,600 Totals  0.502 $376,800 $111,200 
854-0022-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.502

3621 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA CROW
3621 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $252,500 G1  0.506 $363,800 

$252,500 Totals  0.506 $363,800 $111,300 
854-0023-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 2 BLK 3

 0.506

3701 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL SWENDROWSKI
NEIL A. SWENDROWSKI
3701 MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $236,100 G1  0.506 $347,400 

$236,100 Totals  0.506 $347,400 $111,300 
854-0024-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.506

3723 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

HABAN MICHELE - REV LIV TRUST 
3723 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $276,700 G1  0.506 $388,000 

$276,700 Totals  0.506 $388,000 $111,300 
854-0025-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.506

3801 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANITA DAVIS
THOMAS A. DAVIS
3801 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1551 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,300 $218,000 G1  0.506 $329,300 

$218,000 Totals  0.506 $329,300 $111,300 
854-0026-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.506

3821 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE J. REMSZA
JAMES J. REMSZA
3821 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $218,100 G1  0.506 $329,400 

$218,100 Totals  0.506 $329,400 $111,300 
854-0027-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.506

3901 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. SAN JUAN
ALFREDO O. SAN JUAN JR
3901 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $219,400 G1  0.506 $330,700 

$219,400 Totals  0.506 $330,700 $111,300 
854-0028-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.506

3927 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERICA L. WESLEY
PETER D. WESLEY
3927 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $246,800 G1  0.506 $358,100 

$246,800 Totals  0.506 $358,100 $111,300 
854-0029-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 8 BLK 3

 0.506

4001 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. BOINSKI ET AL
4001 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $349,300 G1  0.506 $460,600 

$349,300 Totals  0.506 $460,600 $111,300 
854-0030-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 9 BLK 3

 0.506

4021 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

RACHAEL L. PERCY SOLORZANO
JORGE I. SOLORZANO
4021 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $285,200 G1  0.506 $396,500 

$285,200 Totals  0.506 $396,500 $111,300 
854-0031-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 10 BLK 3

 0.506

4109 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BERND HUBER
4109 MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,700 $264,100 G1  0.484 $372,800 

$264,100 Totals  0.484 $372,800 $108,700 
854-0032-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 11 BLK 3

 0.484

4141 W Maplecrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE DENNIS L AND SUSAN J LANCE
4141 MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,200 $393,300 G1  0.502 $504,500 

$393,300 Totals  0.502 $504,500 $111,200 
854-0033-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 12 BLK 3

 0.502

4130 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A. SISON
IRA C. SISON
4130 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $215,900 G1  0.506 $327,200 

$215,900 Totals  0.506 $327,200 $111,300 
854-0034-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 13 BLK 3

 0.506

4108 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. HANSEN
ROBERT A. HANSEN
4108 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $236,900 G1  0.506 $348,200 

$236,900 Totals  0.506 $348,200 $111,300 
854-0035-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 14 BLK 3

 0.506

4022 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. GIBBS
4022 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $257,800 G1  0.506 $369,100 

$257,800 Totals  0.506 $369,100 $111,300 
854-0036-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 15 BLK 3

 0.506

4000 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA K. SCHRANTZ
DENNIS R. MILLER
4000 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $245,300 G1  0.506 $356,600 

$245,300 Totals  0.506 $356,600 $111,300 
854-0037-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 16 BLK 3

 0.506

3926 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN S. EGAN
THOMAS J. EGAN
3926 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $216,000 G1  0.506 $327,300 

$216,000 Totals  0.506 $327,300 $111,300 
854-0038-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 17 BLK 3

 0.506

3900 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE M. SCHULZ
DANIEL W. SCHULZ
3900 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $233,000 G1  0.506 $344,300 

$233,000 Totals  0.506 $344,300 $111,300 
854-0039-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 18 BLK 3

 0.506

3820 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. JAGER
DAVID R. JAGER
3820 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,300 $375,400 G1  0.506 $486,700 

$375,400 Totals  0.506 $486,700 $111,300 
854-0040-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 19 BLK 3

 0.506

3800 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. BURCKHARD
JEFFREY J. BURCKHARD
3800 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $244,100 G1  0.506 $355,400 

$244,100 Totals  0.506 $355,400 $111,300 
854-0041-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 20 BLK 3

 0.506

3720 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE CORDAY
WAYNE W. CORDAY
3720 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $244,200 G1  0.506 $355,500 

$244,200 Totals  0.506 $355,500 $111,300 
854-0042-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 21 BLK 3

 0.506

3704 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE M. DROPIK
JASON P. DROPIK
3704 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $302,200 G1  0.506 $413,500 

$302,200 Totals  0.506 $413,500 $111,300 
854-0043-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 22 BLK 3

 0.506

8853 S 36th St

Acres:Section: 

MALLINGER  HERBERT R & SUSAN J
8853 S 36TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9340

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $268,900 G1  0.506 $380,200 

$268,900 Totals  0.506 $380,200 $111,300 
854-0044-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 1 BLK 4

 0.506

3621 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN HOLSCHBACH
SAMUEL HOLSCHBACH
3621 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $214,100 G1  0.506 $325,400 

$214,100 Totals  0.506 $325,400 $111,300 
854-0045-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.506

3705 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN O. LUNA
RAUL LUNA
3705 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $194,800 G1  0.506 $306,100 

$194,800 Totals  0.506 $306,100 $111,300 
854-0046-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 3 BLK 4

 0.506

3721 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GRACE E. MARQUARDT
JOHN P. MARQUARDT
3721 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,300 $239,500 G1  0.506 $350,800 

$239,500 Totals  0.506 $350,800 $111,300 
854-0047-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 4 BLK 4

 0.506

3805 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. RAYESKE
RUSSELL B. RAYESKE
3805 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $243,500 G1  0.506 $354,800 

$243,500 Totals  0.506 $354,800 $111,300 
854-0048-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 5 BLK 4

 0.506

3821 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. SCHNAGL
EUGENE G. SCHNAGL JR
3821 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $237,700 G1  0.506 $349,000 

$237,700 Totals  0.506 $349,000 $111,300 
854-0049-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 6 BLK 4

 0.506

3901 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J. KREKLING
3901 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $245,100 G1  0.506 $356,400 

$245,100 Totals  0.506 $356,400 $111,300 
854-0050-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 7 BLK 4

 0.506

3927 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDROWICZ FAMILY REV 
TRUS
3927 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $211,300 G1  0.506 $322,600 

$211,300 Totals  0.506 $322,600 $111,300 
854-0051-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 8 BLK 4

 0.506

4001 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TILLMAN CHRISTINE A - 2020 REV
4001 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $250,600 G1  0.506 $361,900 

$250,600 Totals  0.506 $361,900 $111,300 
854-0052-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 9 BLK 4

 0.506

4021 W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA A. CRAIN
4021 W GLENWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,300 $0 G1  0.506 $111,300 

$0 Totals  0.506 $111,300 $111,300 
854-0053-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 10 BLK 4

 0.506

W Glenwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ATTILA T. TOTH
C/O BIG O. RV
4024 N MONROE
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$111,300 $278,300 G1  0.506 $389,600 

$278,300 Totals  0.506 $389,600 $111,300 
854-0054-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 11 BLK 4

 0.506

8880 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN E. JANUCHOWSKI
8880 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $237,500 G1  0.828 $360,700 

$237,500 Totals  0.828 $360,700 $123,200 
854-0055-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 1 BLK 5 & PT OF VAC ST 
ADJ ON THE W

 0.828

8809 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

NINA L. WEISS
8809 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $224,000 G1  0.828 $347,200 

$224,000 Totals  0.828 $347,200 $123,200 
854-0056-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 2 BLK 5 & PT OF VAC ST 
ADJ ON THE W

 0.828

8821 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. ARROWOOD
KEVIN L. ARROWOOD
8821 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $261,700 G1  0.828 $384,900 

$261,700 Totals  0.828 $384,900 $123,200 
854-0057-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 3 BLK 5 & PT OF VAC ST 
ADJ ON THE W

 0.828

8831 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

LOREN T. GRAHAM
GRAHAM NORMAN G  L/E 
8831 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $242,200 G1  0.828 $365,400 

$242,200 Totals  0.828 $365,400 $123,200 
854-0058-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 4 BLK 5 & PT OF VAC ST 
ADJ ON THE W

 0.828

8851 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE HABANEK
JAMES HABANEK
8851 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,900 $286,600 G1  0.820 $409,500 

$286,600 Totals  0.820 $409,500 $122,900 
854-0059-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 5 BLK 5 & PT OF VAC ST 
ADJ ON THE W

 0.820

8871 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL M. BRUST
GERALD F. BRUST
8871 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,900 $316,500 G1  0.820 $439,400 

$316,500 Totals  0.820 $439,400 $122,900 
854-0060-000

SOUTHWOOD MANOR LOT 6 BLK 5 & PT OF VAC ST 
ADJ ON THE W

 0.820

8881 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

ROSALIE B. RICHICHI
STEVEN J. RICHICHI
8881 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,200 $379,700 G1  0.377 $488,900 

$379,700 Totals  0.377 $488,900 $109,200 
854-0061-000

HUNTERS RESERVE ADDN NO 2 LOT 57

 0.377

4303 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY R. HAZLETT
DONALD W. HAZLETT
4303 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  38.000 $0 

$0 Totals  38.000 $0 $0 
854-9936-000

N HALF OF N HALF OF NW 24 5 21 EXC N 33 FT FOR 
STR CONT

 38.000

3723 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,300 $223,900 G1  1.073 $354,200 

$223,900 Totals  1.073 $354,200 $130,300 
854-9937-000

COM IN E LI 1020.35 FT N OF SE COR OF NW 24 5 21 
TH WLY

 1.073

3510 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA M. CARTAGENA
ORLANDO ARCE
3510 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,300 $174,900 G1  0.723 $294,200 

$174,900 Totals  0.723 $294,200 $119,300 
854-9938-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5027 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.723

3534 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. EWERT
3534 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $233,100 G1  0.629 $349,000 

$233,100 Totals  0.629 $349,000 $115,900 
854-9938-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5027 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.629

3530 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

NIKKI WILLMS
SCOTT R. WILLMS
3530 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $220,000 G1  1.357 $352,900 

$220,000 Totals  1.357 $352,900 $132,900 
854-9939-000

COM 430 FT W OF E LI & 1020.35 FT N OF S LI OF NW

 1.357

3630 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

NADEEN C. SOBOTTKA
SCOTT W. SOBOTTKA
3630 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $232,600 G1  1.357 $365,500 

$232,600 Totals  1.357 $365,500 $132,900 
854-9940-000

COM 645 FT W OF E LI & 1020.35 FT N OF S LI OF NW

 1.357

3710 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTON P. REIDY
3710 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$132,900 $216,900 G1  1.357 $349,800 

$216,900 Totals  1.357 $349,800 $132,900 
854-9941-000

COM 860 FT W OF E LI & 1020.35 FT N OF S LI OF NW

 1.357

3750 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHNSON GLORIA J REVOCABLE LIV
3750 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $257,200 G1  0.827 $380,400 

$257,200 Totals  0.827 $380,400 $123,200 
854-9942-000

COM 1075 FT W OF E LI & 1020.35 FT N OF S LI OF 
NW

 0.827

3822 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY A. HOEFT BENKOWSKI
3822 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $288,400 G1  1.210 $419,900 

$288,400 Totals  1.210 $419,900 $131,500 
854-9943-000

COM 970.35 FT N OF S LI & 1280 FT E OF W LI OF NW 
24 5

 1.210

3840 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN MAAS
ROBERT J. MAAS
3840 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $156,600 G1  0.872 $281,500 

$156,600 Totals  0.872 $281,500 $124,900 
854-9944-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1108 NW 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.872

3900 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L. PETERS
MICHAEL J. PETERS
3900 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $269,200 G1  1.066 $399,400 

$269,200 Totals  1.066 $399,400 $130,200 
854-9945-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2505 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.066

4000 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M PERO REVOCABLE LIVING T
4000 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,900 $232,100 G1  0.820 $355,000 

$232,100 Totals  0.820 $355,000 $122,900 
854-9945-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2505 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.820

3936 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA HANSEN
3936 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,900 $217,700 G1  2.760 $363,600 

$217,700 Totals  2.760 $363,600 $145,900 
854-9947-001

COM 970.35 FT N OF S LI & 540 FT E OF W LI OF NW 
24 5 21 TH

 2.760

4108 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

PTACEK MARY E - TRUST DTD 6/26
C/O TERESA PTACEK
15 COTTAGE ST
GREENWICH, NY 12834

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,500 $312,100 G1  0.462 $417,600 

$312,100 Totals  0.462 $417,600 $105,500 
854-9948-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2803 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.462

8912 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. BRUESEWITZ
8912 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $193,800 G1  0.690 $311,900 

$193,800 Totals  0.690 $311,900 $118,100 
854-9948-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2803 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.690

4130 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN C. REINDL
ANTHONY J. REINDL
4130 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,700 $223,700 G1  0.895 $349,400 

$223,700 Totals  0.895 $349,400 $125,700 
854-9949-000

N 120 FT OF W 355 FT OF S HALF ON NW 24 5 21 
CONT

 0.895

8907 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD B. LUENEBURG
8907 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,900 $464,800 G1  0.826 $609,700 

$464,800 Totals  0.826 $609,700 $144,900 
854-9950-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6859 NW 24-5-21 
PARCEL 1

 0.826

4302 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA K. TRAYLOR
JEFFREY E. TRAYLOR
4302 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,900 $384,300 G1  0.928 $511,200 

$384,300 Totals  0.928 $511,200 $126,900 
854-9950-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 6859 NW 24-5-21 PARCEL 2

 0.928

8921 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY A. HAAG
BRYAN T. HAAG
8921 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $257,400 G1  0.872 $382,300 

$257,400 Totals  0.872 $382,300 $124,900 
854-9951-001

CSM NO 6291 NW 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.872

8961 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA M. FLITSCH
8961 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $220,200 G1  1.380 $353,300 

$220,200 Totals  1.380 $353,300 $133,100 
854-9952-000

N 185 FT OF S 780.35 FT OF W 355 FT OF NW 24 5 21 
CONT

 1.380

8979 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN R. SARTLER
CHRISTIAN S. SARTLER
8979 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$11,300 $0 G1  0.565 $11,300 

$0 Totals  0.565 $11,300 $11,300 
854-9953-000

E 235 FT OF W 590 FT OF N 120 FT OF S 810.35 FT 
OF NW

 0.565

S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

ABBY NEESEN-BENTZ
MICHAEL BENTZ
8980 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9350

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,200 $231,200 G1  0.612 $346,400 

$231,200 Totals  0.612 $346,400 $115,200 
854-9954-000

E 235 FT OF W 590 FT OF N 160 FT OF S 970.35 FT 
OF NW

 0.612

8956 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH M. ZWICKE
ERNEST R. ZWICKE
8956 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$15,600 $0 G1  1.349 $15,600 

$0 Totals  1.349 $15,600 $15,600 
854-9955-000

E 235 FT OF W 825 FT OF N 280 FT OF S 970.35 FT 
OF NW

 1.349

W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIJEL SUHA
4060 W MANGOLD AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53221-4526

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $271,700 G1  0.672 $389,100 

$271,700 Totals  0.672 $389,100 $117,400 
854-9956-001

E 117.50 FT OF W 942.50 FT OF N 280 FT OF S 970.35 
FT

 0.672

4015 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL RAPP
4015 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $229,100 G1  0.672 $346,500 

$229,100 Totals  0.672 $346,500 $117,400 
854-9956-002

E 117.50 FT OF W 1060 FT OF N 280 FT OF S 970.35 
FT OF

 0.672

3985 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

BERNER  EDITH D LIVING TRUST
3985 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9351

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $243,400 G1  0.672 $360,800 

$243,400 Totals  0.672 $360,800 $117,400 
854-9957-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1577 NW 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.672

3925 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. BURZYNSKI
DAVID A. BURZYNSKI
3925 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,400 $235,200 G1  0.672 $352,600 

$235,200 Totals  0.672 $352,600 $117,400 
854-9957-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1577 NW 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.672

3905 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEKODA BETZ
TERRY BETZ
3905 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,300 $205,100 G1  0.991 $334,400 

$205,100 Totals  0.991 $334,400 $129,300 
854-9958-000

COM 690.35 FT N OF S LI & 1295 FT E OF W LI OF NW 
24 5

 0.991

3837 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEE  KOHLS  JENNIFER L
GARBISCH JERALD & PENNY - IRRE
3837 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,300 $153,700 G1  0.722 $273,000 

$153,700 Totals  0.722 $273,000 $119,300 
854-9959-000

COM 690.35 FT N OF S LI & 1295 FT E OF W LI OF NW 
24 5

 0.722

3821 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MANJARREZ E. LARA
3821 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $319,600 G1  1.357 $452,500 

$319,600 Totals  1.357 $452,500 $132,900 
854-9960-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 215 FT OF E 1075 FT 
OF NW

 1.357

3737 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA H. HASSEL
DAVID L. HASSEL
3737 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $207,400 G1  0.675 $325,000 

$207,400 Totals  0.675 $325,000 $117,600 
854-9961-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 107.50 FT OF E 860 
FT OF

 0.675

3715 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA H. HASSEL
DAVID L. HASSEL
3715 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $198,500 G1  0.675 $316,100 

$198,500 Totals  0.675 $316,100 $117,600 
854-9962-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 107.50 FT OF E 
752.50 FT

 0.675

3703 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE WILKINSON
TYLER WILKINSON
3703 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $168,500 G1  0.675 $286,100 

$168,500 Totals  0.675 $286,100 $117,600 
854-9963-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 107.50 FT OF E 645 
FT OF

 0.675

3629 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. LUEBKE
3629 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $205,200 G1  0.675 $322,800 

$205,200 Totals  0.675 $322,800 $117,600 
854-9964-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 107.50 FT OF E 
537.50 FT

 0.675

3615 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA JANUSZEWSKI
BRYAN JANUSZEWSKI
3615 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,900 $165,100 G1  0.631 $281,000 

$165,100 Totals  0.631 $281,000 $115,900 
854-9965-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 430 FT 
OF NW

 0.631

3601 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

ORDELL WOLTZ
3601 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $185,600 G1  0.631 $301,500 

$185,600 Totals  0.631 $301,500 $115,900 
854-9966-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 330 FT 
OF NW

 0.631

3531 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY F. HINTZ
3531 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $237,200 G1  0.631 $353,100 

$237,200 Totals  0.631 $353,100 $115,900 
854-9967-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF W 100 FT OF E 230 FT 
OF NW

 0.631

3521 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNDA L. WINTERS
WADE D. WINTERS
3521 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $277,700 G1  0.568 $391,300 

$277,700 Totals  0.568 $391,300 $113,600 
854-9968-000

N 305 FT OF S 1020.35 FT OF E 130 FT OF NW 24 5 
21 CONT

 0.568

3511 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. HERRICK
WILLIAM HERRICK
3511 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,900 $298,200 G1  0.576 $412,100 

$298,200 Totals  0.576 $412,100 $113,900 
854-9969-001

CSM NO 6070 SW 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.576

3500 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CLAIRE HASELOW
NICHOLAS HASELOW
3500 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,200 $404,100 G1  0.460 $509,300 

$404,100 Totals  0.460 $509,300 $105,200 
854-9969-002

CSM NO 6070 NW 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.460

8931 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY DAVIS
MICHAEL L. DAVIS
8931 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,200 $186,100 G1  1.604 $321,300 

$186,100 Totals  1.604 $321,300 $135,200 
854-9970-000

W 215 FT OF E 430 FT OF N 305 FT OF S 715.35 FT 
OF NW

 1.604

3528 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETTY A. ANGERSTEIN
MILTON J. ANGERSTEIN
3528 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,900 $209,600 G1  1.357 $342,500 

$209,600 Totals  1.357 $342,500 $132,900 
854-9971-000

W 215 FT OF E 645 FT OF N 305 FT OF S 715.35 FT 
OF NW

 1.357

3620 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLIVIA KERNOSKY
ALEX KERNOSKY
3620 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8438

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $289,900 G1  0.675 $407,500 

$289,900 Totals  0.675 $407,500 $117,600 
854-9972-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2093 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.675

3712 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH M. ROSE
3712 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,600 $260,900 G1  0.675 $378,500 

$260,900 Totals  0.675 $378,500 $117,600 
854-9972-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2093 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.675

3642 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KANG V. XIONG
THAI XIONG
3642 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $213,300 G1  0.694 $331,600 

$213,300 Totals  0.694 $331,600 $118,300 
854-9973-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5505 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.694

3740 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

NOEL CERVANTES
ARNEL CERVANTES
3740 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,300 $367,900 G1  0.694 $486,200 

$367,900 Totals  0.694 $486,200 $118,300 
854-9973-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5505 NW 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 0.694

3720 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUCY KRONFORST
ISAIAS ROBLES
3720 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,600 $183,500 G1  0.622 $299,100 

$183,500 Totals  0.622 $299,100 $115,600 
854-9974-000

COM 410.35 FT N OF S LI & 1477.40 FT E OF W LI OF 
NW

 0.622

3814 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY ROBINSON
PATRICK E. ROBINSON
3814 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,400 $240,800 G1  0.779 $362,200 

$240,800 Totals  0.779 $362,200 $121,400 
854-9975-000

COM 410.35 FT N OF S LI & 1347.36 FT E OF W LI OF 
NW

 0.779

3830 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN J. HUDZINSKI
WAYNE G. HUDZINSKI
3830 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,600 $285,100 G1  0.837 $408,700 

$285,100 Totals  0.837 $408,700 $123,600 
854-9976-000

COM 410.35 FT N OF S LI & 1203.68 FT E OF W LI OF 
NW

 0.837

3908 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUDWIG JEROME J & DONNA M - RE
3908 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,200 $250,700 G1  0.827 $373,900 

$250,700 Totals  0.827 $373,900 $123,200 
854-9977-000

N 280 FT OF S 690.35 FT OF E 143.68 FT OF W 
1203.68 FT O

 0.827

3926 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENEE RYAN
BRANDON RYAN
3926 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,700 $208,100 G1  0.678 $325,800 

$208,100 Totals  0.678 $325,800 $117,700 
854-9978-000

N 280 FT OF S 690.35 FT OF E 117.50 FT OF W 1060 
FT OF N

 0.678

4000 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSARIO IRACI
MICHAEL IRACI
4000 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,700 $290,000 G1  0.678 $407,700 

$290,000 Totals  0.678 $407,700 $117,700 
854-9979-000

N 280 FT OF S 690.35 FT OF E 117.50 FT OF W 942.50 
FT OF

 0.678

4016 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOANN M. SOWIN
JEREMY J. SOWIN
4016 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,700 $248,100 G1  0.678 $365,800 

$248,100 Totals  0.678 $365,800 $117,700 
854-9980-000

N 280 FT OF S 690.35 FT OF E 117.50 FT OF W 825 
FT OF NW

 0.678

4032 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN WILLIAMS
BRUCE WILLIAMS
4032 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,700 $309,800 G1  0.678 $427,500 

$309,800 Totals  0.678 $427,500 $117,700 
854-9981-000

N 280 FT OF S 690.35 FT OF E 117.50 FT OF W 707.50 
FT OF

 0.678

4106 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM LENTSCHER
PETER LENTSCHER
4106 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,800 $366,100 G1  0.471 $472,900 

$366,100 Totals  0.471 $472,900 $106,800 
854-9982-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5026 NW 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.471

8980 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

ABBY NEESEN-BENTZ
MICHAEL BENTZ
8980 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9350

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,700 $280,800 G1  0.706 $399,500 

$280,800 Totals  0.706 $399,500 $118,700 
854-9982-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5026 NW 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.706

4124 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE MORIARITY
LUKE WAGNER
4124 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8460

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,100 $472,600 G1  1.380 $605,700 

$472,600 Totals  1.380 $605,700 $133,100 
854-9983-000

N 185 FT OF S 595.35 FT OF W 355 FT OF NW 24 5 21 
CONT

 1.380

9021 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A REVO LIV TRUS
BARBER JEFFREY & MARGARET - RE
9021 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,700 $239,700 G1  1.231 $371,400 

$239,700 Totals  1.231 $371,400 $131,700 
854-9984-000

N 165 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF W 355 FT OF NW 24 5 21 
EXC E

 1.231

9041 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. BUSS
LEE K. BUSS
9041 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $368,800 G1  0.917 $495,300 

$368,800 Totals  0.917 $495,300 $126,500 
854-9985-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2097 NW 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.917

9053 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE FRYJOFF
CHRISTOPHER J. FRYJOFF
9053 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,500 $348,300 G1  0.917 $474,800 

$348,300 Totals  0.917 $474,800 $126,500 
854-9985-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2097 NW 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.917

9065 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

PETER ZIERDEN
9065 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,500 $250,200 G1  0.890 $375,700 

$250,200 Totals  0.890 $375,700 $125,500 
854-9986-000

COM IN S LI 355 FT E OF SW COR OF NW 24 5 21 TH 
NLY

 0.890

9060 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE A. EIDE
ROBERT A. EIDE
9060 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,600 $347,300 G1  0.702 $465,900 

$347,300 Totals  0.702 $465,900 $118,600 
854-9987-000

COM 355 FT E & 212.68 FT N OF SW COR NW 24 5 21 
TH NLY

 0.702

4125 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE B. LAWRENCE
JEFFREY A. LAWRENCE
4125 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,300 $236,300 G1  1.396 $369,600 

$236,300 Totals  1.396 $369,600 $133,300 
854-9988-000

W 160 FT OF E 2085 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 
21 CONT

 1.396

4111 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA BEAUMONT
BRENT D. BEAUMONT
4111 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $230,900 G1  1.396 $364,200 

$230,900 Totals  1.396 $364,200 $133,300 
854-9989-000

W 160 FT OF E 1925 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 
21 CONT

 1.396

4025 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JERROLD RAKOW
LAURA J. WAMSER
4025 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $236,200 G1  1.396 $369,500 

$236,200 Totals  1.396 $369,500 $133,300 
854-9990-000

W 160 FT OF E 1765 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 
21 CONT

 1.396

4007 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH L. MILLER
4007 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,900 $335,200 G1  0.872 $460,100 

$335,200 Totals  0.872 $460,100 $124,900 
854-9991-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2751 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.872

3939 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE P. SENK
3939 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,600 $244,600 G1  1.000 $374,200 

$244,600 Totals  1.000 $374,200 $129,600 
854-9991-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2751 NW 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2,

 1.000

3915 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LANA K. HERTEL
JAMES E. HERTEL
3915 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,100 $244,800 G1  1.600 $379,900 

$244,800 Totals  1.600 $379,900 $135,100 
854-9992-001

W 200 FT OF E 1405 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 
21, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 11101777

 1.600

3843 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLIN JAMES SPENCER
CHLOE MB SPENCER
3843 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8439

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $313,300 G1  1.396 $446,600 

$313,300 Totals  1.396 $446,600 $133,300 
854-9993-000

W 160 FT OF E 1205 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 
21 CONT

 1.396

3815 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOBRACO REV LIV TRUST
C/O TRUSTEES  JAMES LOBRACO
3815 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,300 $231,400 G1  1.396 $364,700 

$231,400 Totals  1.396 $364,700 $133,300 
854-9994-000

W 160 FT OF E 1045 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 
21 CONT

 1.396

3737 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. SADOWSKI
DANIEL J. SADOWSKI
3737 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $280,700 G1  1.396 $414,000 

$280,700 Totals  1.396 $414,000 $133,300 
854-9995-000

W 160 FT OF E 885 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 21 
CONT

 1.396

3705 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

NAMETH FRANK J & KATHLEEN A IR
3705 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $292,200 G1  1.396 $425,500 

$292,200 Totals  1.396 $425,500 $133,300 
854-9996-000

W 160 FT OF E 725 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 21 
CONT

 1.396

3631 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA TALAVERA
GERARDO TALAVERA
3631 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,500 $223,900 G1  1.745 $360,400 

$223,900 Totals  1.745 $360,400 $136,500 
854-9997-000

W 200 FT OF E 565 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 21 
CONT

 1.745

3619 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN R. RIECK
3619 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $256,600 G1  1.396 $389,900 

$256,600 Totals  1.396 $389,900 $133,300 
854-9998-000

W 160 FT OF E 365 FT OF S 410.35 FT OF NW 24 5 21 
CONT

 1.396

3531 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MANDI K. RICHTER
PAUL R. RICHTER
3531 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $295,900 G1  0.331 $397,100 

$295,900 Totals  0.331 $397,100 $101,200 
854-9999-002

CSM NO 6227 NW 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.331

9045 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. KAZMIERCZAK
RICHARD KAZMIERCZAK
9045 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $451,300 G1  0.478 $578,100 

$451,300 Totals  0.478 $578,100 $126,800 
854-9999-003

CSM NO 6944 NW 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.478

3503 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICARDA SOTO-RENTAS
ANTONIO RENTAS
3503 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,700 $250,400 G1  0.460 $374,100 

$250,400 Totals  0.460 $374,100 $123,700 
854-9999-004

CSM NO 6944 NW 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.460

9025 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA M. EDWARDS
EVAN M. CHYBOWSKI
9025 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $456,800 G1  0.528 $588,700 

$456,800 Totals  0.528 $588,700 $131,900 
855-0062-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 1

 0.528

2955 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JILLIAN C. HEISE
JEFFREY D. HEISE
2955 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $399,100 G1  0.560 $532,400 

$399,100 Totals  0.560 $532,400 $133,300 
855-0063-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 2

 0.560

2971 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. OLSEN
TEA M. OLSEN
2971 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,700 $500,500 G1  0.391 $612,200 

$500,500 Totals  0.391 $612,200 $111,700 
855-0064-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 3

 0.391

2999 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

HARBANS KAUR
KOHANA SINGH
2999 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,100 $418,700 G1  0.428 $536,800 

$418,700 Totals  0.428 $536,800 $118,100 
855-0065-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 4

 0.428

8764 S Yorkshire Ct

Acres:Section: 

NABILA QUADRI
FAHAD MEHMOOD
8764 S YORKSHIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7003

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,000 $461,200 G1  0.364 $568,200 

$461,200 Totals  0.364 $568,200 $107,000 
855-0066-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 5

 0.364

8778 S Yorkshire Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN M. KRELL
KEVIN T. KRELL
8778 S YORKSHIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,400 $365,000 G1  0.441 $485,400 

$365,000 Totals  0.441 $485,400 $120,400 
855-0067-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 6

 0.441

8790 S Yorkshire Ct

Acres:Section: 

IKE A. IRELAND
8790 S YORKSHIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,900 $577,100 G1  0.444 $698,000 

$577,100 Totals  0.444 $698,000 $120,900 
855-0068-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 7

 0.444

8783 S Yorkshire Ct

Acres:Section: 

MENDUIJE ISLAMI
XHELIL ISLAMI
8783 S YORKSHIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,900 $395,100 G1  0.398 $508,000 

$395,100 Totals  0.398 $508,000 $112,900 
855-0069-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 8

 0.398

8769 S Yorkshire Ct

Acres:Section: 

RENU SINGH
JASBIR SINGH PANU
8769 S YORKSHIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,100 $497,200 G1  0.376 $606,300 

$497,200 Totals  0.376 $606,300 $109,100 
855-0070-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 9

 0.376

8755 S Yorkshire Ct

Acres:Section: 

SALVATORE J. SANICOLA
REBECCA A. SANICOLA
8755 S YORKSHIRE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,400 $573,300 G1  0.481 $700,700 

$573,300 Totals  0.481 $700,700 $127,400 
855-0071-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 10

 0.481

3047 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

HERICA SILVA
JOSE SILVA
3047 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,600 $504,700 G1  0.419 $621,300 

$504,700 Totals  0.419 $621,300 $116,600 
855-0072-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 11

 0.419

3079 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY A. PITNER SR
SHERYL L. PITNER
33945 ACADEMY RD
BURLINGTON  WI 53105-9602

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,100 $444,400 G1  0.376 $553,500 

$444,400 Totals  0.376 $553,500 $109,100 
855-0073-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 12

 0.376

3091 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JILL L. STEPHANIE
MATTHEW J. STEPHANIE
3091 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,100 $467,800 G1  0.382 $577,900 

$467,800 Totals  0.382 $577,900 $110,100 
855-0074-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 13

 0.382

3125 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA M. KOTOWSKI
RYAN J. KOTOWSKI
3125 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$108,200 $423,900 G1  0.371 $532,100 

$423,900 Totals  0.371 $532,100 $108,200 
855-0075-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 14

 0.371

3157 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

OLAJUMOKE OLANIYAN
MUTIU OLANIYAN
3157 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $461,500 G1  0.371 $569,700 

$461,500 Totals  0.371 $569,700 $108,200 
855-0076-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 15

 0.371

3185 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

SPECHT ANDREW & REBECCA - 
TRUS
3185 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $393,400 G1  0.371 $501,600 

$393,400 Totals  0.371 $501,600 $108,200 
855-0077-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 16

 0.371

3213 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

DARDONG XIONG
PA LOR
3213 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $431,800 G1  0.371 $540,000 

$431,800 Totals  0.371 $540,000 $108,200 
855-0078-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 17

 0.371

3245 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. SCHROEDER
ROBERT E. KONLOCK
3245 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $418,800 G1  0.371 $527,000 

$418,800 Totals  0.371 $527,000 $108,200 
855-0079-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 18

 0.371

3277 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY W. RUSHING
PAMELA J. RUSHING
3277 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $369,500 G1  0.371 $477,700 

$369,500 Totals  0.371 $477,700 $108,200 
855-0080-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 19

 0.371

3301 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. DIETL
JOEL E. DIETL
3301 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $443,700 G1  0.371 $551,900 

$443,700 Totals  0.371 $551,900 $108,200 
855-0081-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 20

 0.371

3329 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

SCHERRER KENNETH M & JUDEEN 
D 
3329 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,200 $379,900 G1  0.371 $488,100 

$379,900 Totals  0.371 $488,100 $108,200 
855-0082-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 21

 0.371

3365 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

CAMILLA A. PECK
DANIEL J. PECK
3365 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$122,000 $487,600 G1  0.450 $609,600 

$487,600 Totals  0.450 $609,600 $122,000 
855-0083-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 22

 0.450

3393 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE M. OLSON
JAMES J. OLSON
3393 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$110,500 $416,100 G1  0.384 $526,600 

$416,100 Totals  0.384 $526,600 $110,500 
855-0084-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 23

 0.384

3411 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

SURINDER SINGH
RAJWINDER KAUR
3411 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,300 $512,400 G1  0.406 $626,700 

$512,400 Totals  0.406 $626,700 $114,300 
855-0085-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 24

 0.406

3439 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

LAURA K. DOSE
JEFFERY E. DOSE
3439 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $492,200 G1  0.371 $600,400 

$492,200 Totals  0.371 $600,400 $108,200 
855-0086-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 25

 0.371

3467 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. CIVILETTA-KALICH
WILLIAM B. CIVILETTA-KALICH
3467 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,600 $425,700 G1  0.425 $543,300 

$425,700 Totals  0.425 $543,300 $117,600 
855-0087-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 26

 0.425

3495 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARLA L. WILLIAMS
BRUCE W. FOX
3495 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,700 $435,800 G1  0.437 $555,500 

$435,800 Totals  0.437 $555,500 $119,700 
855-0088-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 27

 0.437

3490 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

LAILA AZAM
AHMED AZAM
3490 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$108,200 $404,600 G1  0.371 $512,800 

$404,600 Totals  0.371 $512,800 $108,200 
855-0089-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 28

 0.371

3466 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

TINA B. OSINSKI
DANIEL S. OSINSKI
3466 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,800 $406,500 G1  0.363 $513,300 

$406,500 Totals  0.363 $513,300 $106,800 
855-0090-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 29

 0.363

3422 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD EL-BARBARAWI
3422 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7000

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,500 $517,700 G1  0.361 $624,200 

$517,700 Totals  0.361 $624,200 $106,500 
855-0091-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 30

 0.361

3384 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

NAHLA Y. ABDALLAH
WESAM F. ABDALLAH
3384 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $475,000 G1  0.371 $583,200 

$475,000 Totals  0.371 $583,200 $108,200 
855-0092-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 31

 0.371

3358 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. ELDREDGE
MARK R. ELDREDGE
3358 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $404,500 G1  0.371 $512,700 

$404,500 Totals  0.371 $512,700 $108,200 
855-0093-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 32

 0.371

3320 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL L. SADLER
ERIC A. SADLER
3320 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $495,600 G1  0.371 $603,800 

$495,600 Totals  0.371 $603,800 $108,200 
855-0094-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 33

 0.371

3288 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA SVOBODA
3288 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $513,300 G1  0.371 $621,500 

$513,300 Totals  0.371 $621,500 $108,200 
855-0095-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 34

 0.371

3262 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE A. GOEBEL
NICHOLAS R. GOEBEL
3262 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$108,200 $548,900 G1  0.371 $657,100 

$548,900 Totals  0.371 $657,100 $108,200 
855-0096-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 35

 0.371

3234 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN SCHERRER
LINDA B. SCHERRER
3234 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $503,200 G1  0.371 $611,400 

$503,200 Totals  0.371 $611,400 $108,200 
855-0097-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 36

 0.371

3206 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

DUY K. NGUYEN
JAMIE T. HUYNH
3206 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$108,200 $498,500 G1  0.371 $606,700 

$498,500 Totals  0.371 $606,700 $108,200 
855-0098-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 37

 0.371

3178 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

MUSTAFA MUSTAFA REVOCABLE 
TRUS
3178 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$109,400 $418,600 G1  0.378 $528,000 

$418,600 Totals  0.378 $528,000 $109,400 
855-0099-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 38

 0.378

3140 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

SHERI L. HYLAND
CRAIG A. HYLAND
3140 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,400 $413,900 G1  0.418 $530,300 

$413,900 Totals  0.418 $530,300 $116,400 
855-0100-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 39

 0.418

3112 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

JANINA S. SPIDELL
EDWARD M. SPIDELL
3112 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$137,300 $491,300 G1  0.651 $628,600 

$491,300 Totals  0.651 $628,600 $137,300 
855-0101-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 40

 0.651

3086 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

GODDEN JON C & JENNIFER J LIVI
3086 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,100 $386,800 G1  0.468 $511,900 

$386,800 Totals  0.468 $511,900 $125,100 
855-0102-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 41

 0.468

3018 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

VOPAL MATTHEW & KATE - REV TRU
C/O TRUSTEES  MATTHEW KATE
3018 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$120,900 $451,500 G1  0.444 $572,400 

$451,500 Totals  0.444 $572,400 $120,900 
855-0103-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 42

 0.444

2990 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

CARLISA ROMERO
RICHARD A. ROMERO JR
2990 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,900 $392,100 G1  0.529 $524,000 

$392,100 Totals  0.529 $524,000 $131,900 
855-0104-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 43

 0.529

2962 W Yorkshire Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHARANJIT KAUR
2962 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $458,500 G1  0.467 $583,400 

$458,500 Totals  0.467 $583,400 $124,900 
855-0105-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 44

 0.467

3071 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. KARRMANN
DEBRA L. SHOEMAKER
3071 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$116,600 $399,800 G1  0.419 $516,400 

$399,800 Totals  0.419 $516,400 $116,600 
855-0106-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 45

 0.419

3099 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA J. RISSER
DAVID M. RISSER
3099 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,500 $573,700 G1  0.436 $693,200 

$573,700 Totals  0.436 $693,200 $119,500 
855-0107-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE LOT 46

 0.436

3115 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARMINDER SINGH
3115 W PUETZ RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8440

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G4  5.000 $1,800 
$286,300 $0 G5  2.486 $286,300 

$0 Totals  7.486 $288,100 $288,100 

855-0108-001

REPLAT OF OUTLOT 1 OF YORKSHIRE GROVE

 7.486

2707 W Puetz Rd

Acres:Section: 

2400 REAL ESTATE  LLC
C/O LUKE CHIARELLI
1509 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202-2323

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.310 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.310 $1,600 $1,600 
855-0109-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE OUTLOT 2

 1.310

W Yorkshire Cir Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

YORKSHIRE GROVE OWNERS 
ASSOCIA
3277 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$1,900 $0 G1  4.390 $1,900 

$0 Totals  4.390 $1,900 $1,900 
855-0110-000

YORKSHIRE GROVE OUTLOT 3

 4.390

W Yorkshire Cir Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

YORKSHIRE GROVE OWNERS 
ASSOCIA
3277 W YORKSHIRE CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,400 $295,200 G1  0.697 $413,600 

$295,200 Totals  0.697 $413,600 $118,400 
855-9906-000

S 165 FT OF N 660 FT OF E 264 FT OF NE 24 5 21 
EXC E

 0.697

8771 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY M. PUSCHNIG
STEVEN K. PUSCHNIG
8771 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$274,300 $0 G2  1.091 $274,300 

$0 Totals  1.091 $274,300 $274,300 
855-9907-000

COM IN E LI 666.30 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH WLY

 1.091

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

A VAGELLA ET AL
650 N 77TH ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53213

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$288,100 $102,300 G2  1.553 $390,400 

$102,300 Totals  1.553 $390,400 $288,100 
855-9908-001

COM 666.30 FT S & 357.79 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 TH

 1.553

8833 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY MARTENS ET AL
6135 OVERLOOK CT
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,400 $146,800 G1  0.698 $265,200 

$146,800 Totals  0.698 $265,200 $118,400 
855-9910-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2772 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.698

2824 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

AUNG AUNG
GEE AUNG
2824 W FRANLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$139,300 $444,400 G1  0.698 $583,700 

$444,400 Totals  0.698 $583,700 $139,300 
855-9910-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2772 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.698

2816 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

MAIGAO HER
KAO XIONG
2816 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,400 $253,700 G1  0.698 $372,100 

$253,700 Totals  0.698 $372,100 $118,400 
855-9911-000

COM 666.30 FT S & 657.79 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 TH

 0.698

2902 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE PETER
TIMOTHY PETER
2902 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,400 $125,300 G1  0.698 $243,700 

$125,300 Totals  0.698 $243,700 $118,400 
855-9912-000

COM 666.30 FT S & 757.85 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 TH

 0.698

2914 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. WIER
5600 CAMBRIDGE LN UNIT 2
MT PLEASANT  WI 53406

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,300 $254,900 G1  0.696 $373,200 

$254,900 Totals  0.696 $373,200 $118,300 
855-9913-001

COM 1000.60 FT S & 857.90 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 T

 0.696

2930 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

ROGER A. SCHETTEK
2930 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,300 $193,200 G1  0.696 $311,500 

$193,200 Totals  0.696 $311,500 $118,300 
855-9913-002

COM 1000.60 FT S & 957.96 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 T

 0.696

3000 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

KAYLEIGH BARTELT
ANDREW MAKURAT
3000 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,200 $205,900 G1  1.391 $339,100 

$205,900 Totals  1.391 $339,100 $133,200 
855-9914-000

COM 666.30FT S & 1058.03 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 TH

 1.391

3028 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

VANDERVEST GARY P & EDELEE P -
3028 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$31,600 $0 G1  1.988 $31,600 

$0 Totals  1.988 $31,600 $31,600 
855-9915-000

COM 666.30 FT S & 1258.15 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 T

 1.988

3050 W Franklin Ter Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F. ZIMMERMANN JR
3050 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,100 $143,600 G1  0.689 $261,700 

$143,600 Totals  0.689 $261,700 $118,100 
855-9916-000

COM 1000.60 FT S & 1258.14 FT S 88D29M30S W OF 
NE COR

 0.689

3050 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F. ZIMMERMANN JR
3050 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,300 $143,900 G1  0.696 $262,200 

$143,900 Totals  0.696 $262,200 $118,300 
855-9917-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4472 NE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.696

3114 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

ANTOINETTE SCHMITT
TODD A. SCHMITT
3114 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,300 $245,900 G1  0.696 $364,200 

$245,900 Totals  0.696 $364,200 $118,300 
855-9917-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4472 NE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.696

3100 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JACQUA SHTAIDA
VICTOR SHTAIDA
3100 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,300 $155,900 G1  0.696 $274,200 

$155,900 Totals  0.696 $274,200 $118,300 
855-9918-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2841 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.696

3204 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

MARK A. RUMINSKI
3204 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,300 $320,200 G1  0.696 $438,500 

$320,200 Totals  0.696 $438,500 $118,300 
855-9918-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2841 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.696

3220 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER H. KOSTRZEWA
JEFF J. KOSTRZEWA
3220 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $226,100 G1  0.693 $344,300 

$226,100 Totals  0.693 $344,300 $118,200 
855-9919-000

COM 701.30 FT E OF NW COR OF S HALF OF N HALF 
OF NE 24 5

 0.693

3228 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA MOSHEA
3228 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $243,900 G1  0.693 $362,100 

$243,900 Totals  0.693 $362,100 $118,200 
855-9920-000

COM 601.24 FT E OF NW COR OF S HALF OF N HALF 
OF NE 24 5

 0.693

3302 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. WHITE
3302 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $280,900 G1  0.693 $399,100 

$280,900 Totals  0.693 $399,100 $118,200 
855-9921-000

COM 666.30FT S & 2058.63 FT W OW NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 TH

 0.693

3310 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D. INGWELL
3310 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $268,500 G1  0.693 $386,700 

$268,500 Totals  0.693 $386,700 $118,200 
855-9922-000

COM 666.30FT S & 2158.69 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 TH

 0.693

3324 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

SARA RATAJEWSKI
3324 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,200 $196,400 G1  0.693 $314,600 

$196,400 Totals  0.693 $314,600 $118,200 
855-9923-000

COM 666.30FT S & 2258.75 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 TH

 0.693

3338 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL K. SCHRAUFNAGEL
CLYDE B. SCHRAUFNAGEL
3338 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $153,600 G1  0.693 $271,800 

$153,600 Totals  0.693 $271,800 $118,200 
855-9924-000

COM 666.30 FT S & 2358.81 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 
24 5 21 T

 0.693

3408 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN HERMAN
3408 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,000 $283,900 G1  0.580 $397,900 

$283,900 Totals  0.580 $397,900 $114,000 
855-9925-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3103 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.580

8830 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL  LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007-1306

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,700 $323,300 G1  0.501 $454,000 

$323,300 Totals  0.501 $454,000 $130,700 
855-9925-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3103 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.501

8818 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SALWA Y. HASAN
8818 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9332

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,500 $220,100 G1  0.381 $313,600 

$220,100 Totals  0.381 $313,600 $93,500 
855-9926-000

COM SW COR OF N HALF OF NE 24 5 21 TH ELY 
100.12 FT N

 0.381

3433 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD ZUKOWSKI
3433 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $213,200 G1  0.693 $331,400 

$213,200 Totals  0.693 $331,400 $118,200 
855-9927-000

COM IN S LI OF N HALF 100.12 FT E OF SW COR OF 
N HALF OF

 0.693

3423 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

ANN HOWARD
MARK HOWARD
3423 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $256,800 G1  0.693 $375,000 

$256,800 Totals  0.693 $375,000 $118,200 
855-9928-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 2021 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.693

3403 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

SOBOL JUDITH L LIVING TRUST
3403 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,200 $260,500 G1  0.693 $378,700 

$260,500 Totals  0.693 $378,700 $118,200 
855-9928-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 2021 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.693

3411 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

ERNA POLAK
3411 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $213,700 G1  0.693 $331,900 

$213,700 Totals  0.693 $331,900 $118,200 
855-9929-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 2258.74 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3325 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH O. TUTKOWSKI
3325 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $215,700 G1  0.693 $333,900 

$215,700 Totals  0.693 $333,900 $118,200 
855-9930-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 2158.68 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3311 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA L. DAHLMAN
3311 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $235,200 G1  0.693 $353,400 

$235,200 Totals  0.693 $353,400 $118,200 
855-9931-000

COM IN S LI OF N HALF 600.36 FT E OF SW COR OF 
N HALF OF

 0.693

3305 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN C. GENIESSE
GEORGE G. GENIESSE
3305 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $423,500 G1  0.693 $541,700 

$423,500 Totals  0.693 $541,700 $118,200 
855-9932-000

COM IN S LI OF N HALF 700.42 FT E OF SW COR OF 
N HALF OF

 0.693

3229 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

BALBIR SINGH
3229 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $206,000 G1  0.693 $324,200 

$206,000 Totals  0.693 $324,200 $118,200 
855-9933-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1858.50 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3221 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. CODY
3221 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $222,800 G1  0.693 $341,000 

$222,800 Totals  0.693 $341,000 $118,200 
855-9934-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1758.44 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3211 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J. KRACZEK
3211 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,200 $152,500 G1  0.693 $270,700 

$152,500 Totals  0.693 $270,700 $118,200 
855-9935-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1658.32 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3115 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

TARA L. SWARTZ ET AL
3115 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $143,100 G1  0.693 $261,300 

$143,100 Totals  0.693 $261,300 $118,200 
855-9936-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1558.32 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3105 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W. FLEISCHMAN
3105 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $209,700 G1  0.693 $327,900 

$209,700 Totals  0.693 $327,900 $118,200 
855-9937-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1458.26 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3051 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L. PUSCHNIG
STEVEN K. PUSCHNIG
580 W RIVERWOOD DR APT 302
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-7581

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $228,700 G1  0.693 $346,900 

$228,700 Totals  0.693 $346,900 $118,200 
855-9938-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1358.20 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3043 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL S. PORDON
3043 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $132,400 G1  0.693 $250,600 

$132,400 Totals  0.693 $250,600 $118,200 
855-9939-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1258.14 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3027 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW R. BARUTHA
3027 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $154,200 G1  0.693 $272,400 

$154,200 Totals  0.693 $272,400 $118,200 
855-9940-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 1158.08 FT OF S 332 FT OF N 
HALF OF NE

 0.693

3019 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

DIANE CONNER
JOHN CONNER
3019 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $325,000 G1  0.693 $443,200 

$325,000 Totals  0.693 $443,200 $118,200 
855-9941-001

CSM NO 5351 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.693

2931 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

SALLY KAMINSKI
MICHAEL H. KAMINSKI
2931 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,200 $209,400 G1  0.693 $327,600 

$209,400 Totals  0.693 $327,600 $118,200 
855-9941-002

CSM NO 5351 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.693

3017 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

TODD R. GUTOWSKI
3017 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $191,400 G1  0.693 $309,600 

$191,400 Totals  0.693 $309,600 $118,200 
855-9942-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 857.90 FT OF S 332 FT OF N HALF 
OF NE

 0.693

2915 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN T. RYAN
TONYA MICHELLE RYAN
2915 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $203,000 G1  0.693 $321,200 

$203,000 Totals  0.693 $321,200 $118,200 
855-9943-000

W 100.06 FT OF E 757.84 FT OF S 332 FT OF N HALF 
OF NE

 0.693

2903 W Franklin Ter

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA KOSTOWIC
DAVID L. KOSTOWICZ
2903 W FRANKLIN TER
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$239,800 $201,000 G2  1.353 $440,800 

$201,000 Totals  1.353 $440,800 $239,800 
855-9944-000

N 132 FT OF S 332 FT OF E 657.78 FT OF N HALF OF 
NE 24

 1.353

8853 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BFS PROPERTY HOLDING  LLC
8853 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$139,000 $75,800 G1  2.014 $214,800 

$75,800 Totals  2.014 $214,800 $139,000 
855-9946-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5521 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1 CONT

 2.014

8879 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A. JAROSZ
8879 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$210,300 $135,400 G2  0.638 $345,700 

$135,400 Totals  0.638 $345,700 $210,300 
855-9946-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5521 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.638

8861 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

THELEN PROPERTIES  LLC
2108 27TH ST
CALEDONIA  WI 53108

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$274,200 $60,800 G2  1.090 $335,000 

$60,800 Totals  1.090 $335,000 $274,200 
855-9947-000

COM IN E LI 1203.12 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH W

 1.090

8911 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MORA ENDEAVORS  LLC
9059 S DEERBROOKE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$503,000 $557,900 G2  2.617 $1,060,900 

$557,900 Totals  2.617 $1,060,900 $503,000 
855-9948-000

COM IN E LI 903.12 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH W

 2.617

8933 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

NT TEKNA  LLC
9032 W ELM CT #J
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,900 $323,000 G1  0.846 $446,900 

$323,000 Totals  0.846 $446,900 $123,900 
855-9949-001

CSM NO 5217 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.846

2910 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALONDRA TRUJILLO
2910 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,300 $316,100 G1  1.075 $446,400 

$316,100 Totals  1.075 $446,400 $130,300 
855-9949-002

CSM NO 5217 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.075

2902 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. BRANDO
2902 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$140,000 $0 G1  0.714 $140,000 

$0 Totals  0.714 $140,000 $140,000 
855-9949-003

CSM NO 5217 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.714

S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. BRANDO
2902 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $213,600 G1  1.404 $346,900 

$213,600 Totals  1.404 $346,900 $133,300 
855-9950-000

N 370 FT OF E 180 FT OF W 1870 FT OF S HALF OF 
NE 24 5

 1.404

2920 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANNEL A. KORDUS
DOUGLAS J. KORDUS
2920 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$129,700 $337,600 G1  1.014 $467,300 

$337,600 Totals  1.014 $467,300 $129,700 
855-9951-000

COM IN W LI 1020.35 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH N

 1.014

3002 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JIM LAMPMAN
3002 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9352

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,400 $275,800 G1  0.967 $404,200 

$275,800 Totals  0.967 $404,200 $128,400 
855-9952-000

COM IN W LI 1020.35 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH N

 0.967

3010 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA STANULEWICZ
3010 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,400 $285,700 G1  0.968 $414,100 

$285,700 Totals  0.968 $414,100 $128,400 
855-9953-000

COM IN W LI 1020.35 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH N

 0.968

3030 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

BELLIN BERNARD & TRUDI REVOC T
3030 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,700 $222,100 G1  0.624 $337,800 

$222,100 Totals  0.624 $337,800 $115,700 
855-9954-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2075 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.624

3120 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J. KOESTER
CECIL L. KOESTER
3120 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,300 $323,400 G1  0.750 $443,700 

$323,400 Totals  0.750 $443,700 $120,300 
855-9954-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2075 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.750

3100 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY M. KUBERT-GALL
TARRY KUBERT
3100 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $161,500 G1  1.362 $294,400 

$161,500 Totals  1.362 $294,400 $132,900 
855-9955-000

N 305 FT OF E 215 FT OF W 1075 FT OF S HALF OF 
NE 24 5

 1.362

3150 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARA L. PENDZICH
MARK E. PENDZICH
3150 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,100 $196,500 G1  0.663 $313,600 

$196,500 Totals  0.663 $313,600 $117,100 
855-9956-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 801 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL A

 0.663

3240 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERESA HAKOLA
GEORGE HAKOLA
3240 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,300 $231,700 G1  0.694 $350,000 

$231,700 Totals  0.694 $350,000 $118,300 
855-9957-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 801 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL B

 0.694

3210 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN NOTHAM
GARY NOTHAM
3210 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,900 $255,100 G1  0.631 $371,000 

$255,100 Totals  0.631 $371,000 $115,900 
855-9958-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1669 NE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.631

3318 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON M. ANGELI
ANTHONY L. ANGELI
3318 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,400 $150,000 G1  0.805 $272,400 

$150,000 Totals  0.805 $272,400 $122,400 
855-9958-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1669 NE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.805

3300 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C. UDULUTCH
3300 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,800 $173,300 G1  0.682 $291,100 

$173,300 Totals  0.682 $291,100 $117,800 
855-9959-000

N 305 FT OF E 107.50 FT OF W 430 FT OF S HALF OF 
NE 24 5

 0.682

3326 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY J. KAZMIERSKI
3326 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,800 $150,300 G1  0.682 $268,100 

$150,300 Totals  0.682 $268,100 $117,800 
855-9960-000

N 305 FT OF E 107.50 FT OF W 322.50 FT OF S HALF 
OF NE 2

 0.682

3400 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

FAITH A. SMITH
STEVEN A. HANSEN
3400 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,300 $331,100 G1  1.081 $461,400 

$331,100 Totals  1.081 $461,400 $130,300 
855-9961-000

N 305 FT OF W 215 FT OF S HALF OF NE 24 5 21 
CONT

 1.081

3416 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT WHITMAN
3416 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,300 $240,000 G1  1.081 $370,300 

$240,000 Totals  1.081 $370,300 $130,300 
855-9962-000

S 305 FT OF N 610 FT OF W 215 FT OF S HALF OF 
NE 24 5

 1.081

3417 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA C. PINCZKOWSKI
3417 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$136,400 $322,100 G1  0.631 $458,500 

$322,100 Totals  0.631 $458,500 $136,400 
855-9963-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1692 NE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.631

3329 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUANN MATYAS
ROBERT J. MATYAS
3329 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,400 $258,800 G1  0.726 $378,200 

$258,800 Totals  0.726 $378,200 $119,400 
855-9963-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1692 NE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.726

3403 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL J. POTTS
GEARY N. POTTS
3403 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,900 $241,200 G1  0.631 $357,100 

$241,200 Totals  0.631 $357,100 $115,900 
855-9964-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1579 NE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.631

3319 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MUENTER WILLIAM & ROSEMARY 
FAM
3319 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,400 $256,300 G1  0.726 $375,700 

$256,300 Totals  0.726 $375,700 $119,400 
855-9964-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1579 NE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.726

3309 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATHERS  SCOTT A & 
MARGARET-MA
3309 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8410

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,400 $217,300 G1  0.726 $336,700 

$217,300 Totals  0.726 $336,700 $119,400 
855-9965-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2894 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.726

3221 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA E. SANTIAGO
EDWARD A. SANTIAGO
3221 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,900 $234,400 G1  0.631 $350,300 

$234,400 Totals  0.631 $350,300 $115,900 
855-9965-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2894 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.631

3203 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN STONE
3203 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8409

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,100 $277,100 G1  0.663 $394,200 

$277,100 Totals  0.663 $394,200 $117,100 
855-9966-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2042 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXC ELY

 0.663

3201 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

RENAE A. BURCHARDT
ERIC J. BURCHARDT
3201 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,300 $230,600 G1  0.694 $348,900 

$230,600 Totals  0.694 $348,900 $118,300 
855-9966-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2042 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2 & THE

 0.694

3131 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYLE A. LANCE
3131 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,800 $279,600 G1  1.352 $412,400 

$279,600 Totals  1.352 $412,400 $132,800 
855-9967-000

COM IN W LI 715.35 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH N

 1.352

3107 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. MNICHOWICZ
ROBERT J. MNICHOWICZ
3107 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,700 $207,300 G1  0.626 $323,000 

$207,300 Totals  0.626 $323,000 $115,700 
855-9968-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1645 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.626

3021 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY WERNER
PETER WERNER
3021 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,700 $570,100 G1  0.733 $689,800 

$570,100 Totals  0.733 $689,800 $119,700 
855-9968-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1645 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.733

3011 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE V. RACINE
JEFFREY J. RACINE
3011 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,100 $214,600 G1  1.052 $344,700 

$214,600 Totals  1.052 $344,700 $130,100 
855-9969-000

COM IN W LI 715.35 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH N

 1.052

3001 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN E. MILNICK
THOMAS A. MILNICK
3001 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,800 $261,600 G1  0.471 $368,400 

$261,600 Totals  0.471 $368,400 $106,800 
855-9970-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5452 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.471

2913 W Woodward Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRI A. POSSING
JAMES R. POSSING
2913 W WOODWARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$118,200 $166,800 G1  0.692 $285,000 

$166,800 Totals  0.692 $285,000 $118,200 
855-9970-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5452 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.692

8991 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

II CHIEF INVESTMENTS  LLC
7718 W NATIONAL AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214-4657

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,900 $232,700 G1  0.465 $338,600 

$232,700 Totals  0.465 $338,600 $105,900 
855-9971-001

CSM NO 5216 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.465

2840 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH F. PISKUR
2840 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,300 $268,700 G1  0.468 $375,000 

$268,700 Totals  0.468 $375,000 $106,300 
855-9971-002

CSM NO 5216 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.468

2820 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA RICHARDS
ROBERT RICHARDS
2820 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,100 $357,500 G1  0.528 $469,600 

$357,500 Totals  0.528 $469,600 $112,100 
855-9971-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5522 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.528

8950 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

RYBARCZYK  GREG A ET AL
RYBARCZYK WILLIAM M & SUSAN M 
8950 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$505,900 $853,100 G2  2.640 $1,359,000 

$853,100 Totals  2.640 $1,359,000 $505,900 
855-9972-000

COM IN E LI 573.12 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH N

 2.640

8973 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

ASHIPURI  INC
8973 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9344

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.569 $0 

$0 Totals  0.569 $0 $0 
855-9973-001

CSM NO 5588 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.569

9023 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SOUTH SHORE LODGE #3 F&AM
9023 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$93,100 $261,900 G2  0.419 $355,000 

$261,900 Totals  0.419 $355,000 $93,100 
855-9973-002

CSM NO 5588 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.419

2791 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE HOPPE
JOHN HOPPE
4287 TUMBLE CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$106,600 $272,800 G2  0.480 $379,400 

$272,800 Totals  0.480 $379,400 $106,600 
855-9973-003

CSM NO 5588 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.480

2803 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

XS PROPERTIES  LLC
2803 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,000 $129,500 G1  1.265 $261,500 

$129,500 Totals  1.265 $261,500 $132,000 
855-9974-000

COM IN E LI 248.12 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH W

 1.265

9041 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

XS PROPERTIES  LLC
2803 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,400 $266,500 G1  0.724 $385,900 

$266,500 Totals  0.724 $385,900 $119,400 
855-9975-000

COM IN S LI 760.21 FT W OF SE COR & 316.22 FT N 
OF S LI

 0.724

9032 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

ALFONSO G RUIZ SIERRA
9032 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9346

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,800 $230,000 G1  0.627 $345,800 

$230,000 Totals  0.627 $345,800 $115,800 
855-9976-000

COM 460 FT W OF E LI & 429.15 FT N OF S LI OF NE 
24

 0.627

2815 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY J. KOCH
2815 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,200 $157,600 G1  0.556 $270,800 

$157,600 Totals  0.556 $270,800 $113,200 
855-9977-000

COM 610 FT W OF E LI & 432.68 FT N OF S LI OF NE 
25

 0.556

9020 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J. MAYO
9020 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,100 $240,700 G1  0.582 $354,800 

$240,700 Totals  0.582 $354,800 $114,100 
855-9978-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3617 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.582

9009 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA NORTH
BRIAN NORTH
9009 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,100 $305,100 G1  0.582 $419,200 

$305,100 Totals  0.582 $419,200 $114,100 
855-9978-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3617 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.582

9027 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH BEILER
JOSEPH BEILER
9027 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$130,000 $272,000 G1  1.046 $402,000 

$272,000 Totals  1.046 $402,000 $130,000 
855-9979-000

COM IN W LI 410.35 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 
TH N

 1.046

3000 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

THERESA JACYNO
3000 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,700 $172,600 G1  0.733 $292,300 

$172,600 Totals  0.733 $292,300 $119,700 
855-9980-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5482 PARCEL 1

 0.733

3030 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN A. WISE
TERRY R. WISE
3030 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,700 $425,100 G1  0.615 $560,800 

$425,100 Totals  0.615 $560,800 $135,700 
855-9980-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5482 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.615

3016 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

OSCAR & KATHLEEN M MARIN IR AS
3016 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,900 $171,000 G1  0.631 $286,900 

$171,000 Totals  0.631 $286,900 $115,900 
855-9981-001

CSM NO 6108 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.631

3108 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

VESTA BILLS
PATRICK BILLS
3108 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,700 $368,300 G1  0.624 $484,000 

$368,300 Totals  0.624 $484,000 $115,700 
855-9981-002

CSM NO 6108 NE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.624

3102 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

EVGENIA VASYLENKO
ANDRIY VASYLENKO
3102 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $247,600 G1  1.357 $380,500 

$247,600 Totals  1.357 $380,500 $132,900 
855-9982-000

S 305 FT OF N 915 FT OF E 215 FT OF W 1075 FT OF 
S

 1.357

3140 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA JOLITZ
JOCK JOLITZ
3140 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $279,700 G1  1.357 $412,600 

$279,700 Totals  1.357 $412,600 $132,900 
855-9983-000

S 305 FT OF N 915 FT OF E 215 FT OF W 860 FT OF S 
HALF

 1.357

3220 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

PHYLLIS RUNNINGEN
WILLIAM RUNNINGEN
3220 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,900 $243,000 G1  0.631 $358,900 

$243,000 Totals  0.631 $358,900 $115,900 
855-9984-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1623 NE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.631

3316 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARCOS A. ACEVEDO
3316 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,400 $257,700 G1  0.726 $377,100 

$257,700 Totals  0.726 $377,100 $119,400 
855-9984-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1623 NE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.726

3308 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA E. STENMARK
ALLAN S. STENMARK
3308 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$132,900 $260,300 G1  1.357 $393,200 

$260,300 Totals  1.357 $393,200 $132,900 
855-9985-000

S 305 FT OF N 915 FT OF E 215 FT OF W 430 FT OF S 
HALF

 1.357

3400 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

PICIONE TRUST DATED 10/01/2014
3400 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,300 $210,900 G1  1.073 $341,200 

$210,900 Totals  1.073 $341,200 $130,300 
855-9986-000

S 305 FT OF N 915 FT OF W 215 FT OF S HALF OF 
NE 24 5

 1.073

3416 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SKORNIA AUDREY M TRUST
C/O PAUL L SKORNIA & DENNIS F 
1320 N 120TH ST
WAUWATOSA, WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $463,800 G1  0.467 $588,700 

$463,800 Totals  0.467 $588,700 $124,900 
855-9987-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7839 NE 24-5-21 LOT 1

 0.467

9010 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  STIER  KENNETH & JUL
STIER KENNETH W & JULIE M - LI
9010 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $464,200 G1  0.467 $589,100 

$464,200 Totals  0.467 $589,100 $124,900 
855-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7839 NE 24-5-21 LOT 2

 0.467

9030 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY FLOOD
JOHN A. FLOOD
9030 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$124,900 $540,600 G1  0.467 $665,500 

$540,600 Totals  0.467 $665,500 $124,900 
855-9987-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7839 NE 24-5-21 LOT 3

 0.467

9050 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. TIEFENTHALER
9050 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9163

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $290,000 G1  1.399 $423,300 

$290,000 Totals  1.399 $423,300 $133,300 
855-9988-000

COM IN S LI 205 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
410.93

 1.399

3337 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESUS REYES JR
3337 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8435

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $237,000 G1  1.403 $370,300 

$237,000 Totals  1.403 $370,300 $133,300 
855-9989-000

COM IN S LI 365 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.403

3317 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LXS HOLDINGS  LLC
S80 W35794 OAK RIDGE DR
EAGLE  WI 53119-1410

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $237,500 G1  1.403 $370,800 

$237,500 Totals  1.403 $370,800 $133,300 
855-9990-000

COM IN S LI 525 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.403

3303 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE J. MAHONEY
3303 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,300 $202,000 G1  1.406 $335,300 

$202,000 Totals  1.406 $335,300 $133,300 
855-9991-000

COM IN S LI 685 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.406

3221 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAZLYN OLSON
ANDREW SCHRANDT
3221 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $213,500 G1  1.406 $346,800 

$213,500 Totals  1.406 $346,800 $133,300 
855-9992-000

COM IN S LI 845 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.406

3201 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER D. SVICEK
NATHAN G. SVICEK
3201 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,300 $165,000 G1  1.406 $298,300 

$165,000 Totals  1.406 $298,300 $133,300 
855-9993-000

COM IN S LI 1005 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.406

3159 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MISSIE M. MUTH
JAMES T. MUTH
3159 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,400 $204,200 G1  1.410 $337,600 

$204,200 Totals  1.410 $337,600 $133,400 
855-9994-000

COM IN S LI 1165 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.410

3103 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELANIE PENCE
THOMAS PENCE
3103 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,800 $243,500 G1  1.452 $377,300 

$243,500 Totals  1.452 $377,300 $133,800 
855-9995-000

COM IN S LI 1325 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.452

3021 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SALLY SEVERSON
JEFFREY SEVERSON
3021 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,500 $295,600 G1  1.426 $429,100 

$295,600 Totals  1.426 $429,100 $133,500 
855-9996-000

COM IN S LI 1495 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH 
N

 1.426

3001 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON L. KAMINSKI
STEVEN L. KAMINSKI
3001 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,900 $175,700 G1  0.765 $296,600 

$175,700 Totals  0.765 $296,600 $120,900 
855-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3888 NE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.765

2925 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

TINA M. JUMP
KEVIN S. JUMP
2925 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,900 $213,600 G1  0.521 $325,500 

$213,600 Totals  0.521 $325,500 $111,900 
855-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3888 NE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.521

2937 W Southland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHICKS RITA H - REV LIV TRUST 
2937 W SOUTHLAND DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$136,300 $249,500 G1  0.629 $385,800 

$249,500 Totals  0.629 $385,800 $136,300 
855-9997-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3888 NE 24 5 21 LOT 3

 0.629

9059 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES A. BRAAM
9059 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$121,800 $278,300 G1  0.790 $400,100 

$278,300 Totals  0.790 $400,100 $121,800 
855-9998-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4878 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.790

9040 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE E. WEILL
SCOTT R. WEILL
9040 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,000 $249,000 G1  0.715 $368,000 

$249,000 Totals  0.715 $368,000 $119,000 
855-9998-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4878 NE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.715

9060 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH HEIDTKE
WM F. HEIDTKE
9060 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$448,500 $121,500 G2  2.181 $570,000 

$121,500 Totals  2.181 $570,000 $448,500 
855-9999-000

COM SE COR OF NE 24 5 21 TH N 248.12 FT W 460 
FT S

 2.181

9063 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

AZHAR RASOOL
ATTN WHISPERING PINES MOTEL
9063 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,500 $290,100 G1  0.470 $415,600 

$290,100 Totals  0.470 $415,600 $125,500 
879-0010-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.470

2902 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHARON E. CHUNG LEAF
2902 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $316,400 G1  0.461 $440,300 

$316,400 Totals  0.461 $440,300 $123,900 
879-0011-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.461

2924 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN ZAKSZEWSKI
PAUL ZAKSZEWSKI
2924 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,900 $338,900 G1  0.461 $462,800 

$338,900 Totals  0.461 $462,800 $123,900 
879-0012-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.461

2950 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. IMIG
PAUL J. IMIG
2950 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $287,000 G1  0.461 $410,900 

$287,000 Totals  0.461 $410,900 $123,900 
879-0013-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.461

2974 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURA GLEIXNER
2974 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $297,400 G1  0.461 $421,300 

$297,400 Totals  0.461 $421,300 $123,900 
879-0014-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.461

3014 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

WENDY J. SERKETICH
JOHN P. SERKETICH
3014 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $287,000 G1  0.459 $410,500 

$287,000 Totals  0.459 $410,500 $123,500 
879-0015-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.459

3042 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW KRESNYE
LAUREN KRESNYE
3042 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $262,600 G1  0.459 $386,100 

$262,600 Totals  0.459 $386,100 $123,500 
879-0016-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.459

3070 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAPP LANDON & LISA - REV TRUST
3070 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,300 $285,400 G1  0.492 $414,700 

$285,400 Totals  0.492 $414,700 $129,300 
879-0017-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.492

3106 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE ANDERSON
BLAIR ANDERSON
3106 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,900 $315,900 G1  0.575 $449,800 

$315,900 Totals  0.575 $449,800 $133,900 
879-0018-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 9

 0.575

3124 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBB  JOHN S & MICHELLE M REVO
3124 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9119

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$135,800 $294,600 G1  0.618 $430,400 

$294,600 Totals  0.618 $430,400 $135,800 
879-0019-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 10

 0.618

3140 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. HOGAN
3140 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  8.900 $0 

$0 Totals  8.900 $0 $0 
879-0020-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 11

 8.900

S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.840 $0 

$0 Totals  8.840 $0 $0 
879-0021-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 12

 8.840

9090 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SOUTHWOOD GLEN ELEMENTARY
FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9705

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $244,800 G1  0.314 $343,100 

$244,800 Totals  0.314 $343,100 $98,300 
879-0022-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 13

 0.314

3316 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATROCINIO D. MORA
RODOLFO MORA
3316 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $266,500 G1  0.272 $357,500 

$266,500 Totals  0.272 $357,500 $91,000 
879-0023-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 14

 0.272

3342 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREG S. HORAN
TRISHA M. GRAESING
3342 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $241,200 G1  0.272 $332,200 

$241,200 Totals  0.272 $332,200 $91,000 
879-0024-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 15

 0.272

3368 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY STYBA
LOREN STYBA
3368 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $275,300 G1  0.272 $366,300 

$275,300 Totals  0.272 $366,300 $91,000 
879-0025-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 16

 0.272

3408 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA PFORR
ANDREW D. PFORR
3408 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,000 $243,300 G1  0.272 $334,300 

$243,300 Totals  0.272 $334,300 $91,000 
879-0026-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 17

 0.272

3436 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. KUZMA ELKIN
3436 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $236,800 G1  0.322 $336,500 

$236,800 Totals  0.322 $336,500 $99,700 
879-0027-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 18

 0.322

3464 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE M. KOZICZKOWSKI
3464 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $241,700 G1  0.338 $344,200 

$241,700 Totals  0.338 $344,200 $102,500 
879-0028-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 19

 0.338

9270 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON L. SCHILD
9270 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $217,600 G1  0.338 $320,100 

$217,600 Totals  0.338 $320,100 $102,500 
879-0029-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 20

 0.338

9252 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE N. CHASTAIN
KEITH J. CHASTAIN
9252 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $225,200 G1  0.338 $327,700 

$225,200 Totals  0.338 $327,700 $102,500 
879-0030-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 21

 0.338

9234 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. PETROVS
HENRY PETROVS
9234 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $258,000 G1  0.338 $360,500 

$258,000 Totals  0.338 $360,500 $102,500 
879-0031-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 2 LOT 22

 0.338

9216 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN PORTER ET AL
9216 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $253,100 G1  0.287 $346,700 

$253,100 Totals  0.287 $346,700 $93,600 
879-0032-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.287

2904 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUBEN HERRERA
IRMA Y. HERRERA
2904 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,000 $202,400 G1  0.244 $287,400 

$202,400 Totals  0.244 $287,400 $85,000 
879-0033-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.244

2926 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETRA MACIAS
JUAN MACIAS
2926 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $255,500 G1  0.244 $340,500 

$255,500 Totals  0.244 $340,500 $85,000 
879-0034-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.244

2948 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN L. GROSS
TRAVIS J. GROSS
2948 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $247,100 G1  0.244 $332,100 

$247,100 Totals  0.244 $332,100 $85,000 
879-0035-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.244

2970 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CINDY A. MANKE
ROBERT R. MANKE
2970 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $207,800 G1  0.244 $292,800 

$207,800 Totals  0.244 $292,800 $85,000 
879-0036-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.244

3006 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSALIE HOMA
JOHN HOMA
3006 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $255,200 G1  0.244 $340,200 

$255,200 Totals  0.244 $340,200 $85,000 
879-0037-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.244

3030 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN D. LEBEAU
JONATHAN B. LEBEAU
3030 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $280,300 G1  0.244 $365,300 

$280,300 Totals  0.244 $365,300 $85,000 
879-0038-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.244

3054 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURI SZYCHLINSKI
DAVID SZYCHLINSKI
3054 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,400 $251,000 G1  0.286 $344,400 

$251,000 Totals  0.286 $344,400 $93,400 
879-0039-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.286

3078 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARB SCARBERRY
ROGER SCARBERRY
3078 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,400 $234,900 G1  0.326 $335,300 

$234,900 Totals  0.326 $335,300 $100,400 
879-0040-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.326

3118 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN HANDLE
SAMANTHA D. HANDLE
3118 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $257,200 G1  0.324 $357,200 

$257,200 Totals  0.324 $357,200 $100,000 
879-0041-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.324

3134 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA SEAL
KEITH W. SEAL
3134 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $266,600 G1  0.331 $367,800 

$266,600 Totals  0.331 $367,800 $101,200 
879-0042-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.331

3150 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA R. GERTZ
LUCAS J. GERTZ
3150 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $239,400 G1  0.328 $340,100 

$239,400 Totals  0.328 $340,100 $100,700 
879-0043-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 12

 0.328

3166 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. STANKOWSKI
GARY T. STANKOWSKI
3166 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,900 $299,000 G1  0.392 $410,900 

$299,000 Totals  0.392 $410,900 $111,900 
879-0044-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST, BLK 3, LOT 13

 0.392

3212 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAEL B. ATARI
3212 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,200 $262,100 G1  0.354 $367,300 

$262,100 Totals  0.354 $367,300 $105,200 
879-0045-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 14

 0.354

3268 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. GRZESKOWIAK
JAMES GRZESKOWIAK
3268 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,600 $356,600 G1  0.316 $455,200 

$356,600 Totals  0.316 $455,200 $98,600 
879-0046-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 15

 0.316

3255 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. MIRENDA
3255 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$100,200 $277,000 G1  0.325 $377,200 

$277,000 Totals  0.325 $377,200 $100,200 
879-0047-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 16

 0.325

3231 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL W. FRIEDL
3231 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $265,900 G1  0.325 $366,100 

$265,900 Totals  0.325 $366,100 $100,200 
879-0048-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 17

 0.325

3207 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. ZANIEWSKI
DAVID A. ZANIEWSKI
3207 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,200 $283,500 G1  0.325 $383,700 

$283,500 Totals  0.325 $383,700 $100,200 
879-0049-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 18

 0.325

3181 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL NELDNER
ANDREA NELDNER
3181 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $247,100 G1  0.328 $347,800 

$247,100 Totals  0.328 $347,800 $100,700 
879-0050-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 19

 0.328

3159 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN HUHN
JAMES J. HUHN
3159 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $227,800 G1  0.280 $320,100 

$227,800 Totals  0.280 $320,100 $92,300 
879-0051-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 20

 0.280

3137 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

TANYA N. HOLLER
3137 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $216,500 G1  0.307 $313,600 

$216,500 Totals  0.307 $313,600 $97,100 
879-0052-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 21

 0.307

3115 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASTROW TRI-LEVEL IRREVOCABLE 
3115 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $260,900 G1  0.244 $345,900 

$260,900 Totals  0.244 $345,900 $85,000 
879-0053-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 22

 0.244

3075 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

VANJA Z. RISSKY
JEFFREY A. RISSKY
3075 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $244,900 G1  0.244 $329,900 

$244,900 Totals  0.244 $329,900 $85,000 
879-0054-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 23

 0.244

3051 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

STACY L. RUDER
MATTHEW M. RUDER
3051 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $236,400 G1  0.244 $321,400 

$236,400 Totals  0.244 $321,400 $85,000 
879-0055-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 24

 0.244

3027 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCHAEFER  GARY J & CYNTHIA C R
3027 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9119

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $272,000 G1  0.244 $357,000 

$272,000 Totals  0.244 $357,000 $85,000 
879-0056-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 25

 0.244

3003 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA MACHADO
SCOTT VENTO
3003 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $259,400 G1  0.244 $344,400 

$259,400 Totals  0.244 $344,400 $85,000 
879-0057-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 26

 0.244

2967 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHANNARA N. LANGOWSKI
ADAM J. LANGOWSKI
2967 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $237,700 G1  0.244 $322,700 

$237,700 Totals  0.244 $322,700 $85,000 
879-0058-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 27

 0.244

2945 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER BOETTNER
MAX BOETTNER
2945 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $241,100 G1  0.244 $326,100 

$241,100 Totals  0.244 $326,100 $85,000 
879-0059-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 28

 0.244

2923 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL MALETIS
2923 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $222,600 G1  0.298 $318,100 

$222,600 Totals  0.298 $318,100 $95,500 
879-0060-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 3 LOT 29

 0.298

2901 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH L. KENITZER
RUSSELL KENITZER
2901 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,100 $245,100 G1  0.290 $339,200 

$245,100 Totals  0.290 $339,200 $94,100 
879-0061-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.290

2906 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. HEITL
LEROY HEITL
2906 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $232,800 G1  0.253 $320,400 

$232,800 Totals  0.253 $320,400 $87,600 
879-0062-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.253

2930 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN K. MOURADIAN
KEVIN MOURADIAN
2930 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $293,500 G1  0.253 $381,100 

$293,500 Totals  0.253 $381,100 $87,600 
879-0063-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.253

2954 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHRAWAN KUMAR
2954 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $267,800 G1  0.253 $355,400 

$267,800 Totals  0.253 $355,400 $87,600 
879-0064-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.253

2978 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J. FELD
2978 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9145

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $246,800 G1  0.250 $333,900 

$246,800 Totals  0.250 $333,900 $87,100 
879-0065-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.250

3018 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MINDI L. HUNT
PATRICK J. HESSLING
3018 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $316,500 G1  0.253 $404,100 

$316,500 Totals  0.253 $404,100 $87,600 
879-0066-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.253

3044 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. KALAYJIAN
SARO V. KALAYJIAN
3044 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $283,000 G1  0.250 $370,100 

$283,000 Totals  0.250 $370,100 $87,100 
879-0067-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 7

 0.250

3070 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA HOLCOMB
3070 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,100 $280,300 G1  0.247 $366,400 

$280,300 Totals  0.247 $366,400 $86,100 
879-0068-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 8

 0.247

3110 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSE B. PRADO
3110 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $350,600 G1  0.241 $434,600 

$350,600 Totals  0.241 $434,600 $84,000 
879-0069-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 9

 0.241

3138 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID K. KASPER
MARY J. KASPER
3138 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9145

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $324,800 G1  0.318 $423,800 

$324,800 Totals  0.318 $423,800 $99,000 
879-0070-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 10

 0.318

3164 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA DUERR
BRUCE DUERR
3164 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $259,800 G1  0.230 $340,000 

$259,800 Totals  0.230 $340,000 $80,200 
879-0071-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 11

 0.230

3139 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MITCHEL DAVID DE LA ROSA
JESSICA KAY DE LA ROSA
3139 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9114

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $335,200 G1  0.269 $425,600 

$335,200 Totals  0.269 $425,600 $90,400 
879-0072-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 12

 0.269

3107 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW LANGENHAHN
MARY MARGARET LANGENHAHN
3107 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9114

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $220,800 G1  0.250 $307,900 

$220,800 Totals  0.250 $307,900 $87,100 
879-0073-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 13

 0.250

3067 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

KLEMENT SCOTT C & TRACY L - RE
3067 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $265,000 G1  0.253 $352,600 

$265,000 Totals  0.253 $352,600 $87,600 
879-0074-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 14

 0.253

3041 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYRUS QUINTON
NATALIE QUINTON
3041 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,100 $262,700 G1  0.250 $349,800 

$262,700 Totals  0.250 $349,800 $87,100 
879-0075-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 15

 0.250

3015 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA MATTIAS-HOPPER
THOMAS W. HOPPER
3015 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $207,900 G1  0.253 $295,500 

$207,900 Totals  0.253 $295,500 $87,600 
879-0076-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 16

 0.253

2975 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW T. DAIBER
2975 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $275,600 G1  0.253 $363,200 

$275,600 Totals  0.253 $363,200 $87,600 
879-0077-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 17

 0.253

2951 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY A. DESCHAINE
THOMAS A. DESCHAINE
5523 ROOT RIVER DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $263,300 G1  0.253 $350,900 

$263,300 Totals  0.253 $350,900 $87,600 
879-0078-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 18

 0.253

2927 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERESE A. LEE
STEVEN R. LEE
2927 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $214,700 G1  0.298 $310,200 

$214,700 Totals  0.298 $310,200 $95,500 
879-0079-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 4 LOT 19

 0.298

2903 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAIFADDIN KHANLAR
2903 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $242,400 G1  0.257 $330,700 

$242,400 Totals  0.257 $330,700 $88,300 
879-0080-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.257

2905 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA GUZMAN-RIVERA
ANDRONICO GUZMAN-RIVERA
2905 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $260,400 G1  0.231 $340,900 

$260,400 Totals  0.231 $340,900 $80,500 
879-0081-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.231

2918 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIAN C. MORA TRIANA
ELIZABETH ROQUE
2918 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $282,900 G1  0.300 $378,700 

$282,900 Totals  0.300 $378,700 $95,800 
879-0082-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.300

2946 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE MCDADE
ERIC L. MCDADE
2946 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $236,700 G1  0.260 $325,600 

$236,700 Totals  0.260 $325,600 $88,900 
879-0083-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.260

3010 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SONG-NYO COPE
FRANKLIN L. COPE
3010 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $230,400 G1  0.287 $324,000 

$230,400 Totals  0.287 $324,000 $93,600 
879-0084-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.287

3032 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMANUEL HERRERA ORTIZ
3032 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9177

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $221,300 G1  0.257 $309,600 

$221,300 Totals  0.257 $309,600 $88,300 
879-0085-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 6

 0.257

3054 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. MASON
STEPHEN S. MASON
3054 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $225,400 G1  0.269 $315,800 

$225,400 Totals  0.269 $315,800 $90,400 
879-0086-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 7

 0.269

3076 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY F. HAMBY
BRUCE R. MCNABB
3076 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $214,600 G1  0.254 $302,400 

$214,600 Totals  0.254 $302,400 $87,800 
879-0087-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 8

 0.254

3112 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA L. SONDAY-SWIGER
WALTER A. SWIGER JR
3112 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $249,000 G1  0.263 $338,400 

$249,000 Totals  0.263 $338,400 $89,400 
879-0088-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 9

 0.263

3134 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY A. AST
RALPH C. AST
3134 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,300 $240,900 G1  0.257 $329,200 

$240,900 Totals  0.257 $329,200 $88,300 
879-0089-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 10

 0.257

3156 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE HENSEL
3156 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $244,100 G1  0.269 $334,500 

$244,100 Totals  0.269 $334,500 $90,400 
879-0090-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 11

 0.269

3178 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET BELL
STEPHEN J. BELL
3178 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $260,800 G1  0.284 $353,800 

$260,800 Totals  0.284 $353,800 $93,000 
879-0091-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 12

 0.284

3214 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE MEYER
LOUIS CHOJNACKI
3214 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,000 $236,600 G1  0.284 $329,600 

$236,600 Totals  0.284 $329,600 $93,000 
879-0092-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 13

 0.284

3240 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

HALEY BUSNIEWSKI
JUSTIN BUSNIEWSKI
3240 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $219,600 G1  0.314 $317,900 

$219,600 Totals  0.314 $317,900 $98,300 
879-0093-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 14

 0.314

3266 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ABBY L. TURNELL
MICHAEL G. PAVLIK
3266 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $238,800 G1  0.340 $341,600 

$238,800 Totals  0.340 $341,600 $102,800 
879-0094-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 15

 0.340

3275 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MADELENA MUNA
3275 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $256,600 G1  0.289 $350,500 

$256,600 Totals  0.289 $350,500 $93,900 
879-0095-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 16

 0.289

3243 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZINGSHEIM WAYNE & ELIZABETH - 
18003 N HYACINTH DR
SUN CITY  AZ 85375

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,000 $267,900 G1  0.284 $360,900 

$267,900 Totals  0.284 $360,900 $93,000 
879-0096-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 17

 0.284

3211 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEPHAN KOPPLIN
3211 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $234,800 G1  0.269 $325,200 

$234,800 Totals  0.269 $325,200 $90,400 
879-0097-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 18

 0.269

3185 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY SUTHERLAND
ROGER SUTHERLAND
3185 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $296,900 G1  0.257 $385,200 

$296,900 Totals  0.257 $385,200 $88,300 
879-0098-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 19

 0.257

3163 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACY J. ESCAMILLA
MANUEL E. ESCAMILLA
3163 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $275,100 G1  0.263 $364,500 

$275,100 Totals  0.263 $364,500 $89,400 
879-0099-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 20

 0.263

3141 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. BURNS
TIMOTHY S. BURNS
3141 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $227,700 G1  0.254 $315,500 

$227,700 Totals  0.254 $315,500 $87,800 
879-0100-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 21

 0.254

3119 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN PACULA
3119 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $254,800 G1  0.269 $345,200 

$254,800 Totals  0.269 $345,200 $90,400 
879-0101-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 22

 0.269

3073 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JODIE A. FREIDURGER
JEFFRY F. FREIBURGER
3073 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $251,900 G1  0.257 $340,200 

$251,900 Totals  0.257 $340,200 $88,300 
879-0102-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 23

 0.257

3045 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. ZVOLENSKY
JOHN P. ZVOLENSKY
3045 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,600 $318,700 G1  0.287 $412,300 

$318,700 Totals  0.287 $412,300 $93,600 
879-0103-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 24

 0.287

3017 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. VIRNIG
AARON J. VIRNIG
3017 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $318,600 G1  0.260 $407,500 

$318,600 Totals  0.260 $407,500 $88,900 
879-0104-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 25

 0.260

2977 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA CASTILLO-RACLAW
RACLAW S. C J
2977 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $226,200 G1  0.244 $311,200 

$226,200 Totals  0.244 $311,200 $85,000 
879-0105-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 26

 0.244

2953 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA GENSCHAW
2953 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,100 $241,800 G1  0.224 $319,900 

$241,800 Totals  0.224 $319,900 $78,100 
879-0106-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 5 LOT 27

 0.224

2929 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE J. ST
ERIC GERHARZ
2929 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $374,700 G1  0.373 $483,300 

$374,700 Totals  0.373 $483,300 $108,600 
879-0107-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 6 LOT 1

 0.373

2883 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BUCKNA MIKE J & PATRICIA H 201
8393 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $379,900 G1  0.479 $506,900 

$379,900 Totals  0.479 $506,900 $127,000 
879-0108-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 6 LOT 2

 0.479

9240 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

ISABELLA LIU ET AL
9242 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,200 $405,600 G1  0.434 $524,800 

$405,600 Totals  0.434 $524,800 $119,200 
879-0109-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 6 LOT 3

 0.434

9308 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ZINGSHEIM ET AL
9308 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,600 $417,100 G1  0.356 $522,700 

$417,100 Totals  0.356 $522,700 $105,600 
879-0110-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 6 LOT 4

 0.356

9316 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH BETH PROPERTIES  LLC
6805 S HARVARD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9057

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $249,900 G1  0.311 $347,600 

$249,900 Totals  0.311 $347,600 $97,700 
879-0112-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 7 LOT 1

 0.311

9305 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY E. O'BRIEN
TODD P. O'BRIEN
9305 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $218,900 G1  0.303 $315,300 

$218,900 Totals  0.303 $315,300 $96,400 
879-0113-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 7 LOT 2

 0.303

9317 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA SCHMIDT
RAYMOND G. SCHMIDT
9317 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $289,700 G1  0.321 $389,200 

$289,700 Totals  0.321 $389,200 $99,500 
879-0114-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 7 LOT 3

 0.321

2955 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. RAUSCHENBERGER
WM J. RAUSCHENBERGER
2955 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $221,900 G1  0.264 $311,500 

$221,900 Totals  0.264 $311,500 $89,600 
879-0115-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 8 LOT 1

 0.264

3019 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY WIPIJEWSKI
GARY WIPIJEWSKI
3019 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $228,700 G1  0.244 $313,700 

$228,700 Totals  0.244 $313,700 $85,000 
879-0116-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 8 LOT 2

 0.244

3045 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE R. HASELOW
DAMIEN D. LEMIEUX
3045 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $230,700 G1  0.264 $320,300 

$230,700 Totals  0.264 $320,300 $89,600 
879-0117-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 8 LOT 3

 0.264

3071 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOEL A. D'AMATO
3071 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,400 $239,200 G1  0.315 $337,600 

$239,200 Totals  0.315 $337,600 $98,400 
879-0118-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 9 LOT 1

 0.315

3121 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. MCGHEE
JOSHUA M. MCGHEE
3121 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $254,800 G1  0.272 $345,800 

$254,800 Totals  0.272 $345,800 $91,000 
879-0119-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 9 LOT 2

 0.272

3147 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KUNDE ROBERT J & PATRICIA A - 
3147 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $254,000 G1  0.272 $345,000 

$254,000 Totals  0.272 $345,000 $91,000 
879-0120-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 9 LOT 3

 0.272

3173 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

FISCHBACH THOMAS J & TERESA L 
3173 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $248,800 G1  0.272 $339,800 

$248,800 Totals  0.272 $339,800 $91,000 
879-0121-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 9 LOT 4

 0.272

3213 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARINA H. POVICH
GEORGE J. POVICH
3213 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $236,800 G1  0.272 $327,800 

$236,800 Totals  0.272 $327,800 $91,000 
879-0122-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 9 LOT 5

 0.272

3239 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE L. KOLAR
3239 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $301,900 G1  0.315 $400,300 

$301,900 Totals  0.315 $400,300 $98,400 
879-0123-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 9 LOT 6

 0.315

3265 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J. KOBOLD
MAX A. KOBOLD
3265 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $232,100 G1  0.315 $330,500 

$232,100 Totals  0.315 $330,500 $98,400 
879-0124-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 10 LOT 1

 0.315

3315 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

STACY MONTOYA
3315 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $231,800 G1  0.258 $320,300 

$231,800 Totals  0.258 $320,300 $88,500 
879-0125-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 10 LOT 2

 0.258

3343 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

EACHRAN M. MC
J MC EACHRAN
3343 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $250,300 G1  0.258 $338,800 

$250,300 Totals  0.258 $338,800 $88,500 
879-0126-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 10 LOT 3

 0.258

3369 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA SANDERS
ACSIE SANDERS
3369 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $240,200 G1  0.258 $328,700 

$240,200 Totals  0.258 $328,700 $88,500 
879-0127-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 10 LOT 4

 0.258

3407 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY R. SCHROEDER
3407 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $216,200 G1  0.258 $304,700 

$216,200 Totals  0.258 $304,700 $88,500 
879-0128-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 10 LOT 5

 0.258

3435 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. WITKOWSKI
WAYNE D. WITKOWSKI
3435 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $251,400 G1  0.324 $351,400 

$251,400 Totals  0.324 $351,400 $100,000 
879-0129-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 10 LOT 6

 0.324

9308 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

NARINDER K. CHADHA
9308 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,300 $249,300 G1  0.675 $387,600 

$249,300 Totals  0.675 $387,600 $138,300 
879-0130-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 1

 0.675

9055 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. GROVER
TIMMY R. GROVER
9055 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,600 $342,500 G1  0.636 $479,100 

$342,500 Totals  0.636 $479,100 $136,600 
879-0131-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 2

 0.636

3522 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMAL CHAUDHARY
3522 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$143,400 $234,100 G1  0.791 $377,500 

$234,100 Totals  0.791 $377,500 $143,400 
879-0132-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 3

 0.791

3550 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHERIE CAMPION
JOHN CAMPION
3550 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $253,900 G1  0.693 $393,000 

$253,900 Totals  0.693 $393,000 $139,100 
879-0133-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 4

 0.693

3578 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATTI PAINE
MARK PAINE
3578 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,200 $293,300 G1  0.650 $430,500 

$293,300 Totals  0.650 $430,500 $137,200 
879-0134-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 5

 0.650

3604 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA D. DYKAS
DAVID DALUGA
3604 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $252,600 G1  0.551 $385,500 

$252,600 Totals  0.551 $385,500 $132,900 
879-0135-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 6

 0.551

3628 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY M. ROMANSKI
3628 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $289,400 G1  0.551 $422,300 

$289,400 Totals  0.551 $422,300 $132,900 
879-0136-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 7

 0.551

3652 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYNE DUNNINGTON
DOUGLAS D. DUNNINGTON
3652 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,600 $281,700 G1  0.590 $416,300 

$281,700 Totals  0.590 $416,300 $134,600 
879-0137-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 8

 0.590

3676 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL LEE
CHRISTINA LEE
3676 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,000 $248,800 G1  0.553 $381,800 

$248,800 Totals  0.553 $381,800 $133,000 
879-0138-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 9

 0.553

3726 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. CARERA
CHRISTIAN X. CABRERA
3726 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,600 $285,400 G1  0.566 $419,000 

$285,400 Totals  0.566 $419,000 $133,600 
879-0139-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 10

 0.566

3758 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBBY LYON
DENNIS LYON
3758 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,000 $337,200 G1  0.714 $477,200 

$337,200 Totals  0.714 $477,200 $140,000 
879-0140-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 11

 0.714

3790 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J. FISCHER
JEROME A. FISCHER
3790 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $213,200 G1  0.332 $314,600 

$213,200 Totals  0.332 $314,600 $101,400 
879-0141-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 12

 0.332

9121 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TODD S. CERPICH
9121 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $234,200 G1  0.310 $331,800 

$234,200 Totals  0.310 $331,800 $97,600 
879-0142-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 13

 0.310

9135 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE E. MERS
MARION M. MYERS II
9135 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $210,000 G1  0.324 $310,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.324 $310,000 $100,000 
879-0143-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 14

 0.324

9149 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN L. CAUGHELL
JOHN F. STROBEL
9149 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $243,100 G1  0.348 $347,300 

$243,100 Totals  0.348 $347,300 $104,200 
879-0144-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 15

 0.348

9163 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA MARTIN
SCOTT R. MARTIN
9163 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $231,100 G1  0.348 $335,300 

$231,100 Totals  0.348 $335,300 $104,200 
879-0145-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 16

 0.348

9177 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET R. KOMASSA
9177 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,200 $242,300 G1  0.348 $346,500 

$242,300 Totals  0.348 $346,500 $104,200 
879-0146-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 17

 0.348

9207 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELVIRA G. AYALA
JAMES AYALA
9207 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $291,900 G1  0.348 $396,100 

$291,900 Totals  0.348 $396,100 $104,200 
879-0147-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 18

 0.348

9225 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY GAVIN
MICHAEL GAVIN
9225 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $254,100 G1  0.348 $358,300 

$254,100 Totals  0.348 $358,300 $104,200 
879-0148-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 19

 0.348

9241 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KARLI KORALEWSKI
9241 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $232,700 G1  0.348 $336,900 

$232,700 Totals  0.348 $336,900 $104,200 
879-0149-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 20

 0.348

9257 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA TENHAKEN
JONATHAN W. TENHAKEN
9257 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $211,900 G1  0.382 $322,000 

$211,900 Totals  0.382 $322,000 $110,100 
879-0150-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 11 LOT 21

 0.382

9273 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY J. SIMONS
GEORGE D. SIMONS
9273 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,100 $278,200 G1  0.376 $387,300 

$278,200 Totals  0.376 $387,300 $109,100 
879-0151-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 1

 0.376

3753 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN ALLEN
RICHARD ALLEN
3753 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,600 $206,600 G1  0.339 $309,200 

$206,600 Totals  0.339 $309,200 $102,600 
879-0152-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 2

 0.339

9140 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA WOLF
GERARD M. WOLF
9140 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,800 $273,800 G1  0.403 $387,600 

$273,800 Totals  0.403 $387,600 $113,800 
879-0153-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 3

 0.403

3778 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

GORMAN RANDALL S & DEBRA L IRR
3778 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $254,000 G1  0.305 $350,700 

$254,000 Totals  0.305 $350,700 $96,700 
879-0154-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 4

 0.305

3756 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007-1306

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $259,100 G1  0.293 $353,700 

$259,100 Totals  0.293 $353,700 $94,600 
879-0155-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 5

 0.293

3734 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA JOHNSON
RICHARD D. JOHNSON
3734 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $258,100 G1  0.293 $352,700 

$258,100 Totals  0.293 $352,700 $94,600 
879-0156-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 6

 0.293

3712 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY N. FELLER
ANDREW J. FELLER
3712 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $240,200 G1  0.293 $334,800 

$240,200 Totals  0.293 $334,800 $94,600 
879-0157-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 7

 0.293

3664 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA C. ROMANSKI
JEFFREY R. ROMANSKI
3664 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $254,700 G1  0.293 $349,300 

$254,700 Totals  0.293 $349,300 $94,600 
879-0158-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 8

 0.293

3646 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL M. KOPACZEWSKI
3646 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $287,700 G1  0.348 $391,900 

$287,700 Totals  0.348 $391,900 $104,200 
879-0159-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 9

 0.348

3626 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. TAMBLYN
JOSEPH D. TAMBLYN
3626 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,600 $252,500 G1  0.356 $358,100 

$252,500 Totals  0.356 $358,100 $105,600 
879-0160-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 10

 0.356

3610 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CELIA REINKE
DAVID REINKE
3610 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $263,600 G1  0.377 $372,800 

$263,600 Totals  0.377 $372,800 $109,200 
879-0161-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 11

 0.377

3560 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA D. MORRIS
JOHN W. MORRIS JR
3560 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,400 $244,100 G1  0.418 $360,500 

$244,100 Totals  0.418 $360,500 $116,400 
879-0162-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 12

 0.418

3528 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY ARTL
3528 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $229,700 G1  0.402 $343,300 

$229,700 Totals  0.402 $343,300 $113,600 
879-0163-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 13

 0.402

9123 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T. BARGER
9123 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $254,000 G1  0.342 $357,200 

$254,000 Totals  0.342 $357,200 $103,200 
879-0164-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 14

 0.342

3543 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L. BOGRAND
AUSTIN E. BOGRAND
5593 S MEADOW PARK CT
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,200 $250,700 G1  0.342 $353,900 

$250,700 Totals  0.342 $353,900 $103,200 
879-0165-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 15

 0.342

3573 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

RUID SHIRLEY M FAMILY TRUST  T
C/O MAREK J. MOEHLENPAH
3573 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $289,800 G1  0.336 $391,900 

$289,800 Totals  0.336 $391,900 $102,100 
879-0166-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 16

 0.336

3605 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA S. BOBBER
RICHARD L. BOBBER
3605 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,100 $231,300 G1  0.313 $329,400 

$231,300 Totals  0.313 $329,400 $98,100 
879-0167-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 17

 0.313

3627 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES E. WARMSBECKER
3627 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $239,400 G1  0.293 $334,000 

$239,400 Totals  0.293 $334,000 $94,600 
879-0168-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 18

 0.293

3649 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

YOLANDA SANCHEZ
HORACIO M. SANCHEZ
3649 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $253,600 G1  0.293 $348,200 

$253,600 Totals  0.293 $348,200 $94,600 
879-0169-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 19

 0.293

3671 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN LLOYD
3671 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $262,100 G1  0.324 $362,100 

$262,100 Totals  0.324 $362,100 $100,000 
879-0170-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 20

 0.324

3701 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN H. YOWELL
3701 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $262,300 G1  0.340 $365,100 

$262,300 Totals  0.340 $365,100 $102,800 
879-0171-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 12 LOT 21

 0.340

3727 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

KELLY BARDOSY
BARDOSY ADAM
3727 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,000 $263,500 G1  0.393 $375,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.393 $375,500 $112,000 
879-0172-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 1

 0.393

3785 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANA KWIECINSKI
EDWARD S. KWIECINSKI
3785 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $282,200 G1  0.333 $383,800 

$282,200 Totals  0.333 $383,800 $101,600 
879-0173-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 2

 0.333

9242 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY LETO
CHRISTOPHER LETO
9242 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,200 $286,900 G1  0.308 $384,100 

$286,900 Totals  0.308 $384,100 $97,200 
879-0174-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 3

 0.308

3776 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. JOPP
MICHAEL G. JOPP
3776 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,900 $253,400 G1  0.392 $365,300 

$253,400 Totals  0.392 $365,300 $111,900 
879-0175-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 4

 0.392

3758 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BEINE DAVID & JUDITH LIVING TR
3758 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $305,700 G1  0.300 $401,500 

$305,700 Totals  0.300 $401,500 $95,800 
879-0176-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 5

 0.300

3740 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BOHMAN JEFFREY M & CYNTHIA M R
3740 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $248,800 G1  0.278 $340,800 

$248,800 Totals  0.278 $340,800 $92,000 
879-0177-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 6

 0.278

3728 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LON C. KURRIGER
NANCY E. KURRIGER
3728 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $208,000 G1  0.260 $296,900 

$208,000 Totals  0.260 $296,900 $88,900 
879-0178-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 7

 0.260

3704 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRY HENDRY
3704 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9140

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $270,500 G1  0.267 $360,600 

$270,500 Totals  0.267 $360,600 $90,100 
879-0179-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 8

 0.267

3674 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROCHELLE A. TESKA
3674 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $253,100 G1  0.272 $344,100 

$253,100 Totals  0.272 $344,100 $91,000 
879-0180-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 9

 0.272

3656 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD E. KAURALA
DEBRA K. KAURALA
3656 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,300 $317,200 G1  0.320 $416,500 

$317,200 Totals  0.320 $416,500 $99,300 
879-0181-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 10

 0.320

3638 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BAUR MARTIN C III & ELSA M - R
3638 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $226,400 G1  0.307 $323,500 

$226,400 Totals  0.307 $323,500 $97,100 
879-0182-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 11

 0.307

3620 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANET SOPA
DAVID SOPA
3620 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $236,600 G1  0.291 $330,900 

$236,600 Totals  0.291 $330,900 $94,300 
879-0183-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 12

 0.291

3602 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET HAAG
STEVEN HAAG
3602 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $235,200 G1  0.277 $327,000 

$235,200 Totals  0.277 $327,000 $91,800 
879-0184-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 13

 0.277

3552 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA B. JORDAN
3552 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,500 $264,700 G1  0.350 $369,200 

$264,700 Totals  0.350 $369,200 $104,500 
879-0185-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 14

 0.350

3520 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

HASSAN HASSAN
3520 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $298,600 G1  0.272 $389,600 

$298,600 Totals  0.272 $389,600 $91,000 
879-0186-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 15

 0.272

9259 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN L. BEHRENS
RONALD W. BEHRENS
9259 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $240,100 G1  0.319 $339,200 

$240,100 Totals  0.319 $339,200 $99,100 
879-0187-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 16

 0.319

9237 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER C. VILLANUEVA
JONATHAN R. HYLAND
9237 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9138

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,100 $239,300 G1  0.313 $337,400 

$239,300 Totals  0.313 $337,400 $98,100 
879-0188-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 17

 0.313

9215 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. OINES
9215 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $243,400 G1  0.303 $339,800 

$243,400 Totals  0.303 $339,800 $96,400 
879-0189-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 18

 0.303

3501 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERZIS DAVID G & CHERYL C - RE
3501 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,500 $294,900 G1  0.321 $394,400 

$294,900 Totals  0.321 $394,400 $99,500 
879-0190-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 19

 0.321

3541 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ZBIGNIEW GRZESZKIEWICZ
3541 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,400 $246,800 G1  0.332 $348,200 

$246,800 Totals  0.332 $348,200 $101,400 
879-0191-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 20

 0.332

3609 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA J. TUCHALSKI
MICHAEL TUCHALSKI
3609 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $268,700 G1  0.319 $367,800 

$268,700 Totals  0.319 $367,800 $99,100 
879-0192-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 21

 0.319

3625 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEDMAN ROBERT E & MARJORIE C-
3625 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $232,000 G1  0.270 $322,600 

$232,000 Totals  0.270 $322,600 $90,600 
879-0193-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 22

 0.270

3649 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MONICA LOPEZ
DAVID LOPEZ
3649 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $255,600 G1  0.270 $346,200 

$255,600 Totals  0.270 $346,200 $90,600 
879-0194-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 23

 0.270

3673 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAULA M. SCHWAMB
JEFFREY H. SCHWAMB
3673 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,600 $206,200 G1  0.270 $296,800 

$206,200 Totals  0.270 $296,800 $90,600 
879-0195-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 24

 0.270

3713 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAX JOHANSEN
MADALYN KRENZ
3713 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9137

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $275,500 G1  0.270 $366,100 

$275,500 Totals  0.270 $366,100 $90,600 
879-0196-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 25

 0.270

3737 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIA MLINAR
JEREMY MLINAR
3737 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $256,600 G1  0.270 $347,200 

$256,600 Totals  0.270 $347,200 $90,600 
879-0197-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 13 LOT 26

 0.270

3761 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY L. SCHULTZ
3761 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,800 $243,900 G1  0.363 $350,700 

$243,900 Totals  0.363 $350,700 $106,800 
879-0198-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 1

 0.363

3775 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. ZALEWSKI
THOMAS A. ZALEWSKI
3775 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,100 $251,900 G1  0.428 $370,000 

$251,900 Totals  0.428 $370,000 $118,100 
879-0199-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 2

 0.428

9316 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. ENSING
ANDREW C. ENSING
9316 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,000 $266,500 G1  0.416 $382,500 

$266,500 Totals  0.416 $382,500 $116,000 
879-0200-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 3

 0.416

9320 S Sherwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN A. DAVIS
9320 S SHERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $260,000 G1  0.405 $374,100 

$260,000 Totals  0.405 $374,100 $114,100 
879-0201-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 4

 0.405

9324 S Sherwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORI L. JANSON ET AL
9324 S SHERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1619 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,100 $295,100 G1  0.336 $397,200 

$295,100 Totals  0.336 $397,200 $102,100 
879-0202-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 5

 0.336

9328 S Sherwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

KROPP MICHAEL D & LINDA A REVO
9328 SHERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,600 $282,300 G1  0.385 $392,900 

$282,300 Totals  0.385 $392,900 $110,600 
879-0203-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 6

 0.385

9332 S Sherwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. KALLAY
LAWRENCE J. KALLAY JR
9332 S SHERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,900 $257,100 G1  0.398 $370,000 

$257,100 Totals  0.398 $370,000 $112,900 
879-0204-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 7

 0.398

9336 S Sherwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET J. HASKEY
RICHARD W. HASKEY
9336 S SHERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,500 $220,500 G1  0.407 $335,000 

$220,500 Totals  0.407 $335,000 $114,500 
879-0205-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 8

 0.407

9340 S Sherwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARAH M. MCGUIRE ET AL
9340 S SHERWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $249,900 G1  0.436 $369,400 

$249,900 Totals  0.436 $369,400 $119,500 
879-0206-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 9

 0.436

9383 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. MACKAY
WILLIAM D. MACKAY
9383 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $340,600 G1  0.347 $444,600 

$340,600 Totals  0.347 $444,600 $104,000 
879-0207-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 10

 0.347

9375 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

RAE A. BEAUDRY
THOMAS BEAUDRY
9375 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $306,400 G1  0.322 $406,100 

$306,400 Totals  0.322 $406,100 $99,700 
879-0208-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 11

 0.322

9367 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

KARLA RIVAS
CHRISTOPHER RIVAS
9367 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$128,900 $227,500 G1  0.490 $356,400 

$227,500 Totals  0.490 $356,400 $128,900 
879-0209-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 12

 0.490

9345 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIVYA BALAKRISHNA BHANDARY
AKHILESH GOPALAKRISHNAN
9345 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9141

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $286,200 G1  0.279 $378,400 

$286,200 Totals  0.279 $378,400 $92,200 
879-0210-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 13

 0.279

9321 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

MCKNIGHT  SUSAN B - FAMILY TRU
MCKNIGHT DENNIS W - FAMILY TRU
9321 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $250,400 G1  0.279 $342,600 

$250,400 Totals  0.279 $342,600 $92,200 
879-0211-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 14

 0.279

9315 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. HARRINGTON
STEVE W. HARRINGTON
9315 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,400 $247,500 G1  0.315 $345,900 

$247,500 Totals  0.315 $345,900 $98,400 
879-0212-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 15

 0.315

9309 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA MASSA-MUELLER
PAMELA MUELLER
9309 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,400 $303,300 G1  0.401 $416,700 

$303,300 Totals  0.401 $416,700 $113,400 
879-0213-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 16

 0.401

9303 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

EVELYN VANG
FONG H. VANG
9303 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,500 $266,400 G1  0.327 $366,900 

$266,400 Totals  0.327 $366,900 $100,500 
879-0214-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 17

 0.327

3633 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE C. PETERNEL
MARK G. PETERNEL
3633 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $227,000 G1  0.239 $310,300 

$227,000 Totals  0.239 $310,300 $83,300 
879-0215-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 18

 0.239

3655 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA MASKO
MARK MASKO
3655 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$83,300 $289,200 G1  0.239 $372,500 

$289,200 Totals  0.239 $372,500 $83,300 
879-0216-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 19

 0.239

3677 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA NATSCHKE
JOHN JURKIEWICZ
3677 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $223,700 G1  0.263 $313,100 

$223,700 Totals  0.263 $313,100 $89,400 
879-0217-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 20

 0.263

3703 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY P. WEBER
KENNETH R. WEBER
3703 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,900 $272,500 G1  0.283 $365,400 

$272,500 Totals  0.283 $365,400 $92,900 
879-0218-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 21

 0.283

3727 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. KING
CASSANDRA KING
3727 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $283,600 G1  0.275 $375,100 

$283,600 Totals  0.275 $375,100 $91,500 
879-0219-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 14 LOT 22

 0.275

3751 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

XIAOQIAN ZHENG
NICHOLAS W. BRENNER
3751 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $260,100 G1  0.324 $360,100 

$260,100 Totals  0.324 $360,100 $100,000 
879-0220-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 1

 0.324

9307 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA WANDTKE
KEVIN WANDTKE
9307 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $274,000 G1  0.279 $366,200 

$274,000 Totals  0.279 $366,200 $92,200 
879-0221-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 2

 0.279

9319 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORINO V. MARISTELA
9319 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $260,100 G1  0.279 $352,300 

$260,100 Totals  0.279 $352,300 $92,200 
879-0222-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 3

 0.279

9331 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

RANDOLPH LAPORTE
9331 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,200 $273,000 G1  0.279 $365,200 

$273,000 Totals  0.279 $365,200 $92,200 
879-0223-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 4

 0.279

9343 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L. MENKE
THOMAS E. MENKE
9343 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $333,400 G1  0.279 $425,600 

$333,400 Totals  0.279 $425,600 $92,200 
879-0224-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 5

 0.279

9355 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

PANAGIOTA PRITCHARD
DAVID M. PRITCHARD
9355 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $209,500 G1  0.279 $301,700 

$209,500 Totals  0.279 $301,700 $92,200 
879-0225-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 6

 0.279

9367 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JONES NORMAN & SUSAN TRUST 
AGR
9367 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $257,900 G1  0.341 $360,900 

$257,900 Totals  0.341 $360,900 $103,000 
879-0226-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 7

 0.341

9379 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DOUA XIONG
9379 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $259,500 G1  0.373 $368,100 

$259,500 Totals  0.373 $368,100 $108,600 
879-0227-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 8

 0.373

3524 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY L. GLASER
ROBIN B. BELL
3524 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,600 $273,600 G1  0.362 $380,200 

$273,600 Totals  0.362 $380,200 $106,600 
879-0228-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 9

 0.362

3548 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERSON DE LOS SANTOS
JOHANNA J. DE LOS SANTOS
3548 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $266,600 G1  0.312 $364,500 

$266,600 Totals  0.312 $364,500 $97,900 
879-0229-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 10

 0.312

3572 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L CARTWRIGHT AND WENDY 
W
3572 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$88,900 $240,300 G1  0.260 $329,200 

$240,300 Totals  0.260 $329,200 $88,900 
879-0230-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 11

 0.260

3622 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. ZWICKE
CHARLES L. ZWICKE
3622 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,800 $232,200 G1  0.277 $324,000 

$232,200 Totals  0.277 $324,000 $91,800 
879-0231-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 12

 0.277

3640 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROGER G. HANSEN JR
3640 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $280,300 G1  0.288 $374,000 

$280,300 Totals  0.288 $374,000 $93,700 
879-0232-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 13

 0.288

3658 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

STANFORD SAMUEL C & MARY M - R
3658 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $227,700 G1  0.313 $325,800 

$227,700 Totals  0.313 $325,800 $98,100 
879-0233-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 14

 0.313

3676 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE N. WIENKE
NATHAN D. WIENKE
3676 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $218,300 G1  0.287 $311,900 

$218,300 Totals  0.287 $311,900 $93,600 
879-0234-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 15

 0.287

9382 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOALLEN COOK
DENNIS R. COOK
9382 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $234,500 G1  0.263 $323,900 

$234,500 Totals  0.263 $323,900 $89,400 
879-0235-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 16

 0.263

9374 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A. GLOWACKI
9374 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,600 $235,400 G1  0.287 $329,000 

$235,400 Totals  0.287 $329,000 $93,600 
879-0236-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 17

 0.287

9366 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON M. BENNETT
9366 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$98,100 $332,500 G1  0.313 $430,600 

$332,500 Totals  0.313 $430,600 $98,100 
879-0237-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 18

 0.313

9358 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. KASPRZAK
DOUGLAS J. KASPRZAK
9358 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,100 $239,300 G1  0.405 $353,400 

$239,300 Totals  0.405 $353,400 $114,100 
879-0238-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 19

 0.405

9350 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN BREKELLER
9350 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $306,300 G1  0.446 $427,600 

$306,300 Totals  0.446 $427,600 $121,300 
879-0239-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 20

 0.446

9342 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAO Z. KHANG
JOHN YANG
9342 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,100 $204,300 G1  0.313 $302,400 

$204,300 Totals  0.313 $302,400 $98,100 
879-0240-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 21

 0.313

9334 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. NADOLNY
LAWRENCE P. NADOLNY
9334 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $231,000 G1  0.257 $319,300 

$231,000 Totals  0.257 $319,300 $88,300 
879-0241-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 22

 0.257

9326 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE STECHNER
JONATHAN STECHNER
9326 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $229,400 G1  0.263 $318,800 

$229,400 Totals  0.263 $318,800 $89,400 
879-0242-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 23

 0.263

9318 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNN LUECK
9318 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $226,600 G1  0.256 $314,800 

$226,600 Totals  0.256 $314,800 $88,200 
879-0243-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 24

 0.256

9310 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. SAXE
DARRELL A. SAXE
9310 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,000 $230,400 G1  0.295 $325,400 

$230,400 Totals  0.295 $325,400 $95,000 
879-0244-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 15 LOT 25

 0.295

9302 S Springhill Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M. AZZOLINA
9302 S SPRINGHILL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $286,000 G1  0.356 $391,600 

$286,000 Totals  0.356 $391,600 $105,600 
879-0245-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 1

 0.356

3512 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN K. MAXWELL
JESSE R. MAXWELL
3512 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,600 $283,100 G1  0.362 $389,700 

$283,100 Totals  0.362 $389,700 $106,600 
879-0246-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 2

 0.362

9421 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KIM MACCARTHY
JAMES R. MCCARTHY
9421 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $223,200 G1  0.249 $310,000 

$223,200 Totals  0.249 $310,000 $86,800 
879-0247-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 3

 0.249

3545 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

BASIL E. RYAN
3545 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $238,600 G1  0.258 $327,100 

$238,600 Totals  0.258 $327,100 $88,500 
879-0248-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 4

 0.258

3569 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA M. ANDERSON
3569 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $262,100 G1  0.253 $349,700 

$262,100 Totals  0.253 $349,700 $87,600 
879-0249-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 5

 0.253

3615 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY O. HENRY
AMY HENRY
3615 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,800 $236,000 G1  0.232 $316,800 

$236,000 Totals  0.232 $316,800 $80,800 
879-0250-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 6

 0.232

3631 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH D. LATUS
3631 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$78,800 $227,800 G1  0.226 $306,600 

$227,800 Totals  0.226 $306,600 $78,800 
879-0251-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 7

 0.226

3647 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEUBIG ERWIN JR & MARY K-REVOC
3647 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,800 $238,300 G1  0.229 $318,100 

$238,300 Totals  0.229 $318,100 $79,800 
879-0252-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 8

 0.229

3663 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA C. ROEDER
JUSTIN R. ROEDER
3663 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $254,500 G1  0.305 $351,200 

$254,500 Totals  0.305 $351,200 $96,700 
879-0253-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 9

 0.305

3679 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L. NICKELS
KEITH M. NICKELS
3679 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $263,900 G1  0.331 $365,100 

$263,900 Totals  0.331 $365,100 $101,200 
879-0254-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 10

 0.331

3666 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

REUTER MARIE L REVOC LIVING TR
3666 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $228,700 G1  0.247 $314,800 

$228,700 Totals  0.247 $314,800 $86,100 
879-0255-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 11

 0.247

3638 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA PERSZYK
JOZEF F. KLEYHEEG
3638 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $214,700 G1  0.247 $300,800 

$214,700 Totals  0.247 $300,800 $86,100 
879-0256-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 12

 0.247

3624 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE VELASQUEZ
FRANK A. VELASQUEZ
3624 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $258,600 G1  0.257 $346,900 

$258,600 Totals  0.257 $346,900 $88,300 
879-0257-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 16 LOT 13

 0.257

3606 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINA A. WARGIN
3606 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,500 $250,200 G1  0.344 $353,700 

$250,200 Totals  0.344 $353,700 $103,500 
879-0259-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 17 LOT 1

 0.344

3513 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE C. FREEMAN
JACOB J. STALSBERG
3513 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,700 $273,300 G1  0.351 $378,000 

$273,300 Totals  0.351 $378,000 $104,700 
879-0260-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 1

 0.351

9301 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. VAN NETZEL
9301 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $233,900 G1  0.317 $332,700 

$233,900 Totals  0.317 $332,700 $98,800 
879-0261-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 2

 0.317

9309 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA LEIPZIG
RONALD LEIPZIG
9309 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $266,700 G1  0.317 $365,500 

$266,700 Totals  0.317 $365,500 $98,800 
879-0262-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 3

 0.317

9317 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KUHRT  RUSSELL R IRREVOCABLE T
9317 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $261,900 G1  0.317 $360,700 

$261,900 Totals  0.317 $360,700 $98,800 
879-0263-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 4

 0.317

9329 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL PICOTTE
9329 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $245,300 G1  0.317 $344,100 

$245,300 Totals  0.317 $344,100 $98,800 
879-0264-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 5

 0.317

9341 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY WESTPHAL
TIMOTHY R. WESTPHAL
9341 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $253,200 G1  0.317 $352,000 

$253,200 Totals  0.317 $352,000 $98,800 
879-0265-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 6

 0.317

9349 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER SCHWINGLE
TODD SCHWINGLE
9349 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$98,800 $271,200 G1  0.317 $370,000 

$271,200 Totals  0.317 $370,000 $98,800 
879-0266-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 7

 0.317

9357 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHORELANDRE  LLC
4119 N BARTLETT AVE
SHOREWOOD  WI 53211

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $211,500 G1  0.317 $310,300 

$211,500 Totals  0.317 $310,300 $98,800 
879-0267-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 8

 0.317

9365 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERESA MEDDAUGH
JOSEPH MEDDAUGH
9365 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $311,500 G1  0.317 $410,300 

$311,500 Totals  0.317 $410,300 $98,800 
879-0268-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 9

 0.317

9373 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. LATUS
DENNIS R. LATUS
9373 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $281,000 G1  0.310 $378,600 

$281,000 Totals  0.310 $378,600 $97,600 
879-0269-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 10

 0.310

9381 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GAIL J. NOWAKOWSKI
GREGORY J. NOWAKOWSKI
9381 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,900 $319,800 G1  0.306 $416,700 

$319,800 Totals  0.306 $416,700 $96,900 
879-0270-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 11

 0.306

9413 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARLY A. MENGE
STEVEN J. MENGE
9413 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $248,100 G1  0.369 $356,000 

$248,100 Totals  0.369 $356,000 $107,900 
879-0271-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 12

 0.369

9439 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA HORNECK
JEREMY HORNECK
9439 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,500 $249,300 G1  0.493 $378,800 

$249,300 Totals  0.493 $378,800 $129,500 
879-0272-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 13

 0.493

9465 S Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  BARTEL  DAVID N & SU
BARTEL REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
9465 S SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$139,300 $223,200 G1  0.699 $362,500 

$223,200 Totals  0.699 $362,500 $139,300 
879-0273-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 14

 0.699

3677 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY T. DEY
DAVID E. DEY
3677 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,900 $249,200 G1  0.528 $381,100 

$249,200 Totals  0.528 $381,100 $131,900 
879-0274-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 15

 0.528

3665 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRAVIN K. YADAV
3665 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $254,100 G1  0.365 $361,300 

$254,100 Totals  0.365 $361,300 $107,200 
879-0275-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 16

 0.365

3651 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLEEN PUERNER
THOMAS BERCZYK
22529 8 MILE RD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-6216

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $256,500 G1  0.296 $351,600 

$256,500 Totals  0.296 $351,600 $95,100 
879-0276-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 17

 0.296

3637 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL KRYCHOWIAK
3637 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $247,300 G1  0.296 $342,400 

$247,300 Totals  0.296 $342,400 $95,100 
879-0277-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 18

 0.296

3623 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH S. CERPICH
3623 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $242,000 G1  0.296 $337,100 

$242,000 Totals  0.296 $337,100 $95,100 
879-0278-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST BLK 18 LOT 19

 0.296

3609 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAMALIAN VAHAN & DAWN R - REV 
3609 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$183,700 $0 G1  3.870 $183,700 

$0 Totals  3.870 $183,700 $183,700 
879-0279-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST DRAINAGE AREA

 3.870

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

NATIONAL VENTURE CORP
C/O FIRST SERVICE CORP
700 N WATER ST STE 540
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$84,300 $238,600 G1  0.242 $322,900 

$238,600 Totals  0.242 $322,900 $84,300 
879-0280-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 6

 0.242

2841 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MANOHAR V. SUKHAVASI
2841 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,500 $241,000 G1  0.275 $332,500 

$241,000 Totals  0.275 $332,500 $91,500 
879-0281-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 7

 0.275

9209 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

NIDAL N. MAHMOUD
9209 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $268,800 G1  0.308 $366,000 

$268,800 Totals  0.308 $366,000 $97,200 
879-0282-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 8

 0.308

9217 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

MARSOLEK JEANETTE  L/E 
9341 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $283,300 G1  0.329 $384,200 

$283,300 Totals  0.329 $384,200 $100,900 
879-0283-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 9

 0.329

9225 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE C. HER
BY MOUA
9225 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,600 $284,100 G1  0.379 $393,700 

$284,100 Totals  0.379 $393,700 $109,600 
879-0284-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 10

 0.379

9233 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARE KUCHARSKI
JACOB KUCHARSKI
9233 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $250,800 G1  0.317 $349,600 

$250,800 Totals  0.317 $349,600 $98,800 
879-0285-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 11

 0.317

9244 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY B. WEINSTOCK
JAMES D. WEINSTOCK
9244 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $273,200 G1  0.330 $374,300 

$273,200 Totals  0.330 $374,300 $101,100 
879-0286-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 12

 0.330

9236 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY SOBOTTA
DENNIS R. SOBOTTA
9236 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$131,900 $325,000 G1  0.528 $456,900 

$325,000 Totals  0.528 $456,900 $131,900 
879-0287-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 13

 0.528

9228 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J. CONOVER
9228 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $313,300 G1  0.367 $420,800 

$313,300 Totals  0.367 $420,800 $107,500 
879-0288-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 LOT 14

 0.367

9220 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMAH T. AWAD
ADIL H. AHMED
9220 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$18,000 $0 G1  0.160 $18,000 

$0 Totals  0.160 $18,000 $18,000 
879-0289-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 OUTLOT 1

 0.115

S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMAH T. AWAD
ADIL H. AHMED
9220 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $246,300 G1  0.256 $334,500 

$246,300 Totals  0.256 $334,500 $88,200 
879-0290-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 1

 0.256

2851 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

WENDY A. WYSOCKI
2851 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $233,400 G1  0.261 $322,400 

$233,400 Totals  0.261 $322,400 $89,000 
879-0291-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 2

 0.261

9114 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A. PLACEK
KEVIN A. PLACEK
9114 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $246,300 G1  0.261 $335,300 

$246,300 Totals  0.261 $335,300 $89,000 
879-0292-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 3

 0.261

9126 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS GAJEWSKI
9126 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,000 $265,900 G1  0.261 $354,900 

$265,900 Totals  0.261 $354,900 $89,000 
879-0293-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 4

 0.261

9138 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY B. APONTE-MORA
JUAN D. APONTE-MORA
9138 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,000 $215,900 G1  0.261 $304,900 

$215,900 Totals  0.261 $304,900 $89,000 
879-0294-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 5

 0.261

9150 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

EI S. HA
9150 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $409,100 G1  0.252 $496,600 

$409,100 Totals  0.252 $496,600 $87,500 
879-0295-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 6

 0.252

2874 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

HELEN ANTONOPOULOS
2874 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $216,700 G1  0.230 $296,900 

$216,700 Totals  0.230 $296,900 $80,200 
879-0296-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 7

 0.230

2846 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M. KRAFT
2846 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $245,100 G1  0.279 $337,300 

$245,100 Totals  0.279 $337,300 $92,200 
879-0297-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 8

 0.279

9159 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN TABAT
THOMAS TABAT
9159 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,500 $272,400 G1  0.327 $372,900 

$272,400 Totals  0.327 $372,900 $100,500 
879-0298-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 9

 0.327

9151 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. WALL
JERRY T. WALL
9151 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $198,300 G1  0.312 $296,200 

$198,300 Totals  0.312 $296,200 $97,900 
879-0299-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 10

 0.312

9143 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

LEA DEKUTOWSKI
9143 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9368

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $266,100 G1  0.330 $367,200 

$266,100 Totals  0.330 $367,200 $101,100 
879-0300-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 11

 0.330

9135 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. MACIOLEK
9135 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,800 $270,600 G1  0.363 $377,400 

$270,600 Totals  0.363 $377,400 $106,800 
879-0301-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 12

 0.363

9127 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. SIMS
DANIEL R. SIMS
9127 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,100 $239,100 G1  0.296 $334,200 

$239,100 Totals  0.296 $334,200 $95,100 
879-0302-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 13

 0.296

2815 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA G. FERNANDEZ
2815 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9176

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $233,300 G1  0.236 $315,500 

$233,300 Totals  0.236 $315,500 $82,200 
879-0303-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 19 LOT 14

 0.236

2839 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SOPHIA A. BAUMANN
SCOTT M. PALMER
2839 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $241,400 G1  0.252 $328,900 

$241,400 Totals  0.252 $328,900 $87,500 
879-0304-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 1

 0.252

9068 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

ATKINSON JAMES W & DIANNE M - 
6716 TAILFEATHER WAY
BRADENTON  FL 34203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $252,500 G1  0.252 $340,000 

$252,500 Totals  0.252 $340,000 $87,500 
879-0305-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 2

 0.252

2848 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN W. YOUNG
2848 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,500 $237,100 G1  0.390 $348,600 

$237,100 Totals  0.390 $348,600 $111,500 
879-0306-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 3

 0.390

2836 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSE GONZALEZ
AMY R. DIETRICH
2836 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $241,500 G1  0.370 $349,500 

$241,500 Totals  0.370 $349,500 $108,000 
879-0307-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 4

 0.370

2824 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A. BUCHER
MARY B. BUCHER
2824 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,400 $253,000 G1  0.395 $365,400 

$253,000 Totals  0.395 $365,400 $112,400 
879-0308-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 5

 0.395

2812 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN F. TAYLOR
2812 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,700 $293,300 G1  0.546 $426,000 

$293,300 Totals  0.546 $426,000 $132,700 
879-0309-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 6

 0.546

2800 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

REED PENTEK
2800 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $257,300 G1  0.404 $371,300 

$257,300 Totals  0.404 $371,300 $114,000 
879-0310-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 7

 0.404

9108 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE ESPINOZA
RAMIRO ESPINOZA
9108 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,800 $249,700 G1  0.340 $352,500 

$249,700 Totals  0.340 $352,500 $102,800 
879-0311-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 8

 0.340

9116 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

TARIQ KHALAYLEH
9116 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9368

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $218,200 G1  0.355 $323,600 

$218,200 Totals  0.355 $323,600 $105,400 
879-0312-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 9

 0.355

9124 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

EVANGELINE C. KIM
MAN D. KIM
9124 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,700 $227,600 G1  0.391 $339,300 

$227,600 Totals  0.391 $339,300 $111,700 
879-0313-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 10

 0.391

9132 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

WANDA J. BLANK
MICHAEL A. BLANK
9132 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $286,900 G1  0.402 $400,500 

$286,900 Totals  0.402 $400,500 $113,600 
879-0314-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 11

 0.402

9140 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

SERDYNSKI MATTHEW A & CHRISTIN
9140 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,600 $234,500 G1  0.402 $348,100 

$234,500 Totals  0.402 $348,100 $113,600 
879-0315-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 12

 0.402

9148 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET C. WILTZIUS
JOSEPH WILTZIUS
9148 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$117,800 $222,900 G1  0.426 $340,700 

$222,900 Totals  0.426 $340,700 $117,800 
879-0316-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 1 BLK 20 LOT 13

 0.426

9156 S 28th St

Acres:Section: 

HECTOR FLORES
RAMON A. FLORES
9156 S 28TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,900 $422,000 G1  0.369 $529,900 

$422,000 Totals  0.369 $529,900 $107,900 
879-0317-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
1

 0.369

9426 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M. BUTH
BRIAN R. BUTH
9426 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,000 $419,400 G1  0.278 $511,400 

$419,400 Totals  0.278 $511,400 $92,000 
879-0318-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
2

 0.278

3465 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MADHUSUDHAN R. VUYYURU
3465 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$84,300 $427,100 G1  0.242 $511,400 

$427,100 Totals  0.242 $511,400 $84,300 
879-0319-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
3

 0.242

3449 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIRANDIP M. PATEL ET AL
3449 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,300 $496,900 G1  0.280 $589,200 

$496,900 Totals  0.280 $589,200 $92,300 
879-0320-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
4

 0.280

9409 S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

AAMER SEADY ET AL
9409 S SOUTHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6900

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,400 $419,400 G1  0.269 $509,800 

$419,400 Totals  0.269 $509,800 $90,400 
879-0321-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
5

 0.269

9427 S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

GIRISH R. MANTRI
9427 S SOUTHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,700 $0 G1  0.288 $93,700 

$0 Totals  0.288 $93,700 $93,700 
879-0322-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
6

 0.288

9443 S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SOUTHWOOD COURT LLC  A WI LLC 
5300 S 108TH ST - SUITE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$80,800 $451,600 G1  0.232 $532,400 

$451,600 Totals  0.232 $532,400 $80,800 
879-0323-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
7

 0.232

9460 S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ISHRAT RAFIQUE
MUSTAFA FAROOQUE
9460 SOUTHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$86,400 $374,800 G1  0.248 $461,200 

$374,800 Totals  0.248 $461,200 $86,400 
879-0324-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
8

 0.248

9446 S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY GIANNOPOULOS
CHARLES J. NICHOLSON
9446 S SOUTHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,900 $366,600 G1  0.283 $459,500 

$366,600 Totals  0.283 $459,500 $92,900 
879-0325-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
9

 0.283

9428 S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SANTI J. VANGSOULATDA
XUAN VANGSOULATDA
9428 S SOUTHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,100 $352,600 G1  0.296 $447,700 

$352,600 Totals  0.296 $447,700 $95,100 
879-0326-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
10

 0.296

9404 S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN L. MORTIER
GARY M. MORTIER
9404 S SOUTHWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$94,100 $454,400 G1  0.290 $548,500 

$454,400 Totals  0.290 $548,500 $94,100 
879-0327-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
11

 0.290

9407 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

DANA I. KAPPELL
TIMOTHY A. KAPPELL
9407 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$90,100 $516,400 G1  0.267 $606,500 

$516,400 Totals  0.267 $606,500 $90,100 
879-0328-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
12

 0.267

9423 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

CANDIS L. SHOWALTER
STEVEN L. SHOWALTER
9423 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$93,000 $406,100 G1  0.284 $499,100 

$406,100 Totals  0.284 $499,100 $93,000 
879-0329-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
13

 0.284

9439 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

ANUPAMA BHIDE
RAJENDRA S. BHIDE
9436 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,200 $392,600 G1  0.262 $481,800 

$392,600 Totals  0.262 $481,800 $89,200 
879-0330-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
14

 0.262

9455 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

ABDELMUNAM ASAD
9455 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$103,500 $474,300 G1  0.344 $577,800 

$474,300 Totals  0.344 $577,800 $103,500 
879-0331-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 LOT 
15

 0.344

9471 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M. HELGELAND
MICHAEL R. HELGELAND
9471 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  2.130 $1,600 

$0 Totals  2.130 $1,600 $1,600 
879-0332-000

SOUTHWOOD COURT SUBD SE 1/4 SEC 24-5-21 
OUTLOT 1

 2.130

S Southwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SOUTHWOOD COURT LLC A WIS LTD 
5300 S 108TH ST STE 1
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,700 $161,600 G1  0.678 $279,300 

$161,600 Totals  0.678 $279,300 $117,700 
879-9926-000

COM IN E LI 863 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 24 5 21 TH 
W 242

 0.678

9231 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA ZAMORA
9231 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $132,300 G1  0.713 $251,300 

$132,300 Totals  0.713 $251,300 $119,000 
879-9927-000

COM IN E LI 1220.75 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 24 5 21 
TH W

 0.713

9307 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

PETERSEN D. BAGLES
20200 W RUSTIC RIDGE DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53146

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$321,500 $1,364,500 G2  1.374 $1,686,000 

$1,364,500 Totals  1.374 $1,686,000 $321,500 
879-9929-001

COM IN E LI 1010.75 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 24 5 21 
TH W

 1.374

9335 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MS MOTEL GROUP  LLC
9335 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$329,500 $1,067,500 G2  1.422 $1,397,000 

$1,067,500 Totals  1.422 $1,397,000 $329,500 
879-9930-001

COM IN E LI 800.75 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 24 5 21 
TH W

 1.422

9347 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

DIJANA MEDIC
9347 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$267,000 $682,000 G2  1.047 $949,000 

$682,000 Totals  1.047 $949,000 $267,000 
879-9932-000

COM IN E LI 663 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 24 5 21 TH 
W

 1.047

9375 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIJESH PATEL
AJITKUMAR CHIMANBH PATEL
9375 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$144,500 $433,300 G1  0.818 $577,800 

$433,300 Totals  0.818 $577,800 $144,500 
879-9933-000

COM 1193.56 FT N OF S LI & 1980 E OF W LI OF SE 24 
5 21

 0.818

9324 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

IIEANA BARRERA
9324 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,500 $325,400 G1  0.564 $458,900 

$325,400 Totals  0.564 $458,900 $133,500 
879-9934-001

CSM 5932 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.564

9332 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARO ROSENBERGER
RICHARD A. ROSENMERKEL
9332 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$133,500 $137,000 G1  0.564 $270,500 

$137,000 Totals  0.564 $270,500 $133,500 
879-9934-002

CSM 5932 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.564

9340 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

WI ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 210098
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$131,000 $237,000 G1  0.508 $368,000 

$237,000 Totals  0.508 $368,000 $131,000 
879-9935-000

COM 929.56 FT N OF S LI & 1980 FT E OF W LI OF SE 
24 5

 0.508

9348 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. MICHALAK
BRIAN R. MICHALAK
9348 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$120,100 $440,500 G1  0.744 $560,600 

$440,500 Totals  0.744 $560,600 $120,100 
879-9936-000

COM 663 FT N OF S LI & 2145 FT E OF W LI OF SE 24 
5 21

 0.744

2804 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN J. GREY
SUSAN A. GREY
2806 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,200 $316,400 G1  0.279 $408,600 

$316,400 Totals  0.279 $408,600 $92,200 
879-9937-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5509 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.279

9360 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN A. GROTH
DOMINIC R. GROTH
9360 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$123,000 $210,800 G1  0.456 $333,800 

$210,800 Totals  0.456 $333,800 $123,000 
879-9937-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5509 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.456

2820 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERERESE TRIPI-SCHWALBACH
MICHAEL TRIPI-SCHWALBACH
2820 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,000 $236,600 G1  0.898 $384,600 

$236,600 Totals  0.898 $384,600 $148,000 
879-9938-000

COM 663 FT N OF S LI & 1980 FT E OF W LI OF SE 24 
5 21

 0.898

2910 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET R. LYDIC
2910 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,000 $367,600 G1  0.898 $515,600 

$367,600 Totals  0.898 $515,600 $148,000 
879-9939-000

COM 663 FT N OF S LI & 1650 FT E OF W LI OF SE 24 
5 21

 0.898

2930 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A. REMISZEWSKI
JOSEPH M. REMISZEWSKI
2930 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,500 $166,500 G1  0.909 $315,000 

$166,500 Totals  0.909 $315,000 $148,500 
879-9940-000

S 132 FT OF N 396 FT OF E 300 FT OF W 1980 FT OF 
S

 0.909

9347 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. LESSER
RONALD G. LESSER
9347 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$94,300 $212,900 G1  0.291 $307,200 

$212,900 Totals  0.291 $307,200 $94,300 
879-9941-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2704 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.291

9325 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE BETTINGER
CARL BETTINGER
9325 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$89,400 $243,200 G1  0.263 $332,600 

$243,200 Totals  0.263 $332,600 $89,400 
879-9941-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2704 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.263

9333 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

SWINER REVOC TRUST
SWINER LORRAINE V - REV TRUST
9333 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,400 $228,800 G1  0.263 $318,200 

$228,800 Totals  0.263 $318,200 $89,400 
879-9941-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2704 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.263

9341 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA N. MERTES
CRAIG T. MERTES
9341 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$65,900 $0 G1  1.000 $65,900 

$0 Totals  1.000 $65,900 $65,900 
879-9941-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2704 SE 24 5 21 
OUTLOT A

 1.000

9341 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA N. MERTES
CRAIG T. MERTES
9341 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$104,400 $272,900 G1  0.455 $377,300 

$272,900 Totals  0.455 $377,300 $104,400 
879-9943-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3345 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.455

9308 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

DAN COHUT
9308 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$26,700 $0 G1  0.364 $26,700 

$0 Totals  0.364 $26,700 $26,700 
879-9943-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3345 SE 24 5 21 
OUTLOT A

 0.364

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. SCHILZ
LEONARD R. SCHILZ
358 VAUGHN CIR
AURORA  IL 60502

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,200 $277,000 G1  0.909 $403,200 

$277,000 Totals  0.909 $403,200 $126,200 
879-9944-000

S 132 FT OF N 264 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 1650 FT OF 
S

 0.909

9328 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

LORETTA J. CAUGHEY-BAXTER
9328 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,200 $202,900 G1  0.909 $329,100 

$202,900 Totals  0.909 $329,100 $126,200 
879-9945-000

S 132 FT OF N 396 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 1650 FT OF 
S

 0.909

9342 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

TERESA FISCHBACH
PAUL FISCHBACH
9342 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,800 $251,000 G1  0.898 $376,800 

$251,000 Totals  0.898 $376,800 $125,800 
879-9946-000

COM 663 FT N OF S LI & 1650 FT E OF W LI OF SE 24 
5 21

 0.898

3016 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAYLA M. VLAHOS
NIKOLAOS VLAHOS JR
3016 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,300 $178,400 G1  0.468 $284,700 

$178,400 Totals  0.468 $284,700 $106,300 
879-9947-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6509 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.468

3032 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN L. PIASECKI
GABRIEL P. PIASECKI
3032 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$76,000 $297,800 G1  0.263 $373,800 

$297,800 Totals  0.263 $373,800 $76,000 
879-9947-002

CSM NO 6509 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.263

9350 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M. BRANTNER
JAMES L. BRANTNER
9350 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,200 $213,900 G1  0.366 $305,100 

$213,900 Totals  0.366 $305,100 $91,200 
879-9948-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1614 SE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.366

3110 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELINDA WOLF
THOMAS P. WOLF
3110 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,200 $205,200 G1  0.366 $296,400 

$205,200 Totals  0.366 $296,400 $91,200 
879-9948-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1614 SE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.366

9355 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN BETZ
9355 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9156

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$105,300 $217,100 G1  0.461 $322,400 

$217,100 Totals  0.461 $322,400 $105,300 
879-9949-000

E 85 FT OF PT COM 663 FT N OF S LI & 990 FT E OF 
W LI

 0.461

3132 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

YOCUM ROBERT V JR & LUCY ANN -
3132 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$112,600 $243,700 G1  0.542 $356,300 

$243,700 Totals  0.542 $356,300 $112,600 
879-9950-001

COM 663 FT N OF S LI & 970 FT E OF W LI OF SE 24 5 
21 N

 0.542

3160 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KARPFINGER FAMILY IRREV TRUST 
3160 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$113,500 $166,100 G1  0.565 $279,600 

$166,100 Totals  0.565 $279,600 $113,500 
879-9951-000

COM 1320 FT E & 292 FT S OF NW COR OF S HALF 
OF SE 24 5

 0.565

9343 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JUDY KOBLESKI
THOMAS R. KOBLESKI
9343 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,400 $503,400 G1  0.752 $623,800 

$503,400 Totals  0.752 $623,800 $120,400 
879-9952-001

COM 1320 FT E & 264 FT S OF NW COR OF S 1/2 OF 
SE 24-5-21, TH W 330 FT, S 72 FT, NELY 334.27 FT, 
TH N 28 FT TO BEG, INCL PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 

 0.752

9341 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY MAMMANA-LUPO
MARISSA MAMMANA-LUPO
9341 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9156

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$115,500 $463,300 G1  0.619 $578,800 

$463,300 Totals  0.619 $578,800 $115,500 
879-9953-001

S 132 FT OF N 264 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 1320 FT OF 
S 1/2 OF SE 24-5-21, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 
11272959

 0.619

9329 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

ALEX GUTSCHENRITTER
1686 BLUE SPRUCE LN
HARTLAND  WI 53029

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,200 $270,000 G1  0.909 $396,200 

$270,000 Totals  0.909 $396,200 $126,200 
879-9954-000

N 132 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 1320 FT OF S HALF OF 
SE 24 5

 0.909

9311 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JOHNATHAN S. CASTILLO 
HERNANDE
ERNEY CASTILLO TORRES
9311 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,500 $539,400 G1  0.909 $687,900 

$539,400 Totals  0.909 $687,900 $148,500 
879-9955-000

N 132FT OF E 330 FT OF W 990 FT OF S HALF OF SE 
24 5 21

 0.909

9312 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. RODRIGUEZ
JUAN R. RODRIGUEZ
9314 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,500 $432,400 G1  0.909 $580,900 

$432,400 Totals  0.909 $580,900 $148,500 
879-9956-000

S 132 FT OF N 264 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 990 FT OF S 
HALF

 0.909

9324 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB K. WOHLFARD
9326 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$147,000 $274,700 G1  0.875 $421,700 

$274,700 Totals  0.875 $421,700 $147,000 
879-9957-000

S 127 FT OF N 391 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 990 FT OF S 
HALF

 0.875

9340 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

PETER P. JARZEMBINSKI
9340 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$111,500 $323,100 G1  0.390 $434,600 

$323,100 Totals  0.390 $434,600 $111,500 
879-9959-003

CSM NO 5593 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.390

9358 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

BASILE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
C/O GERALD BASILE
9358 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1643 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,900 $489,900 G1  0.550 $622,800 

$489,900 Totals  0.550 $622,800 $132,900 
879-9959-004

CSM NO 5593 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.550

9380 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE E. HAVLICEK
ANDREW J. HAVLICEK
9380 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,600 $268,800 G1  0.596 $383,400 

$268,800 Totals  0.596 $383,400 $114,600 
879-9959-006

CSM NO 2076 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2 & OUTLOT 1 OF 
SCM

 0.596

3210 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. WELCH
JAMES R. WELCH
3210 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$104,000 $249,600 G1  0.347 $353,600 

$249,600 Totals  0.347 $353,600 $104,000 
879-9960-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5459 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.347

9357 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

JOY MARGETTA
MICHAEL MARGETTA
9357 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$101,100 $361,800 G1  0.330 $462,900 

$361,800 Totals  0.330 $462,900 $101,100 
879-9960-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5459 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.330

9393 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN M. ADAM
DAVID W. ADAM
9393 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$150,200 $389,000 G1  0.949 $539,200 

$389,000 Totals  0.949 $539,200 $150,200 
879-9960-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5459 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.949

3312 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. PAINE
3312 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,500 $353,800 G1  0.909 $502,300 

$353,800 Totals  0.909 $502,300 $148,500 
879-9962-000

S 132 FT OF N 396 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 660 FT OF S 
HALF

 0.909

9341 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

YOLANDA PEREZ
GILBERTO P. CARRILLO
9341 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,500 $174,100 G1  0.909 $322,600 

$174,100 Totals  0.909 $322,600 $148,500 
879-9963-000

S 132 FT OF N 264 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 660 FT OF S 
HALF

 0.909

9339 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD MICKELSON
9339 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$148,500 $304,500 G1  0.909 $453,000 

$304,500 Totals  0.909 $453,000 $148,500 
879-9964-000

N 132 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 660 FT OF S HALF OF SE 
24 5

 0.909

9313 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE ROBERTS
PAUL ROBERTS
9313 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,000 $228,700 G1  0.576 $362,700 

$228,700 Totals  0.576 $362,700 $134,000 
879-9965-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2630 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.576

9324 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. ZANE
PAUL P. ZANE
9324 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,000 $229,300 G1  0.576 $363,300 

$229,300 Totals  0.576 $363,300 $134,000 
879-9965-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2630 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.576

9336 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN R. ENGEL
ROBERT W. ENGEL
9336 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,000 $275,700 G1  0.576 $409,700 

$275,700 Totals  0.576 $409,700 $134,000 
879-9965-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2630 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.576

9348 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J. KUHN
9348 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,500 $224,600 G1  1.000 $377,100 

$224,600 Totals  1.000 $377,100 $152,500 
879-9967-000

S 132 FT OF N 396 FT OF W 330 FT OF S HALF OF SE 
24 5

 1.000

9360 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SARA E. SWOSINSKI
GEOFFREY J. SWOSINSKI
9360 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$147,800 $578,500 G1  0.894 $726,300 

$578,500 Totals  0.894 $726,300 $147,800 
879-9968-000

COM 663 FT N OF S LI & 165 FT E OF W LI OF SE 24 5 
21

 0.894

3412 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIN R. POTTS
JASON R. POTTS
3412 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$100,200 $245,700 G1  0.325 $345,900 

$245,700 Totals  0.325 $345,900 $100,200 
879-9969-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2678 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.325

9384 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA L. NISIEWICZ
BRANDON J. NISIEWICZ
9384 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,200 $257,900 G1  0.325 $358,100 

$257,900 Totals  0.325 $358,100 $100,200 
879-9969-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2678 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.325

9372 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY P. MARIN
9372 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$127,000 $0 G2  0.486 $127,000 

$0 Totals  0.486 $127,000 $127,000 
879-9971-001

E 165 FT OF W 825 FT OF S 264 FT OF SE 24 5 21,

 0.486

3232 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

3212 RYAN ROAD  LLC
19655 HERON PASS
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045-8139

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,000 $0 G2  0.619 $154,000 

$0 Totals  0.619 $154,000 $154,000 
879-9972-001

E 165 FT OF W 990 FT OF S 264 FT OF SE 24 5 21, 
EXC

 0.619

3212 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

3212 RYAN ROAD  LLC
19655 HERON PASS
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045-8139

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,500 $228,600 G1  0.909 $377,100 

$228,600 Totals  0.909 $377,100 $148,500 
879-9973-000

N 132 FT OF S 396 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 990 FT OF 
SE 24

 0.909

9442 S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE L. DESWYSEN
9442 S 33RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,600 $259,900 G1  0.425 $377,500 

$259,900 Totals  0.425 $377,500 $117,600 
879-9974-001

CSM NO 5921 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.425

3231 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON A. SZUKALSKI SR
TRACY L. LYON
3231 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$97,600 $0 G1  0.310 $97,600 

$0 Totals  0.310 $97,600 $97,600 
879-9974-002

CSM NO 5921 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.310

S 33rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. PAINE
3312 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,700 $434,100 G1  0.599 $548,800 

$434,100 Totals  0.599 $548,800 $114,700 
879-9975-001

CSM NO 5936 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.599

3205 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOAN WICK
DONALD WICK
3205 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,700 $257,300 G1  0.599 $372,000 

$257,300 Totals  0.599 $372,000 $114,700 
879-9975-002

CSM NO 5936 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.599

3157 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAGE  JEREMY A & REBECCA A REV
3157 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9155

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$95,500 $0 G1  0.298 $95,500 

$0 Totals  0.298 $95,500 $95,500 
879-9975-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7929, SE 24-5-21, LOT 1

 0.298

3129 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. SPOONER
9415 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$117,100 $274,100 G1  0.663 $391,200 

$274,100 Totals  0.663 $391,200 $117,100 
879-9975-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7929, SE 24-5-21, LOT 2

 0.663

9421 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL MADERICH
RANDALL P. MADERICH
9421 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$91,200 $205,100 G1  0.366 $296,300 

$205,100 Totals  0.366 $296,300 $91,200 
879-9977-001

CSM NO 5149 SE 24 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.366

9415 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L. SPOONER
9415 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$126,200 $155,600 G1  0.909 $281,800 

$155,600 Totals  0.909 $281,800 $126,200 
879-9978-000

N 132 FT OF S 396 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 1320 FT OF 
SE 24

 0.909

9441 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

OLIVIA FLUDER
ADAM L. FLUDER
9441 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$158,100 $309,200 G2  0.640 $467,300 

$309,200 Totals  0.640 $467,300 $158,100 
879-9979-001

S 264 FT OF E 165 FT OF W 1155 FT OF SE 24 5 21 
EXC PT

 0.640

3128 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

FISCHER ALDONA - MARITAL TRUST
9370 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,800 $0 G2  0.521 $134,800 

$0 Totals  0.521 $134,800 $134,800 
879-9980-000

S 264 FT OF E 165 FT OF W 1320 FT OF SE 24 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.521

3110 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

FISCHER ALDONA - MARITAL TRUST
9370 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,400 $0 G2  0.560 $142,400 

$0 Totals  0.560 $142,400 $142,400 
879-9981-001

S264 FT OF E 165 FT OF W 1485 FT OF SE 24 5 21 
EXC PT

 0.560

3030 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

BIG & SMALL  LLC
7774 S 10TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$151,300 $719,400 G2  0.605 $870,700 

$719,400 Totals  0.605 $870,700 $151,300 
879-9982-001

S264 FT OF E 165 FT OF W 1650 FT OF SE 24-5-21 
EXC PT

 0.605

3012 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

BIG & SMALL  LLC
7774 S 10TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$140,600 $0 G2  0.909 $140,600 

$0 Totals  0.909 $140,600 $140,600 
879-9983-000

N 132 FT OF S 396 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 1650 FT OF 
SE 24

 0.909

9440 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

BIG & SMALL  LLC
7774 S 10TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$125,800 $117,800 G1  0.898 $243,600 

$117,800 Totals  0.898 $243,600 $125,800 
879-9984-000

N 267 FT OF S 663 FT OF E 165 FT OF W 1485 FT OF 
SE 24

 0.898

3031 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA H. WALTER
JAMES E. WALTER
3031 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,700 $367,100 G1  0.599 $481,800 

$367,100 Totals  0.599 $481,800 $114,700 
879-9985-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3913 SE 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.599

3019 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARICELA PANTOJA
AMOR PANTOJA
3019 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$114,700 $249,100 G1  0.599 $363,800 

$249,100 Totals  0.599 $363,800 $114,700 
879-9985-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3913 SE 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.599

2941 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MEFAIL SERIFOSKI
2941 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,000 $276,300 G1  0.599 $411,300 

$276,300 Totals  0.599 $411,300 $135,000 
879-9985-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3913 SE 24 5 21 LOT 3

 0.599

2927 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIM NOWAK
CHARLES NOWAK
2927 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,000 $246,000 G1  0.456 $369,000 

$246,000 Totals  0.456 $369,000 $123,000 
879-9987-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3529 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.456

2913 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHY S. VANCE
JOHN T. VANCE
2913 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$92,200 $296,800 G1  0.279 $389,000 

$296,800 Totals  0.279 $389,000 $92,200 
879-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3529 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.279

9421 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

RUETHER JOHN & VANESSA 
REVOCAB
ATTN JOHN E & VANESSA L RUETHE
9421 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$119,500 $365,800 G2  0.909 $485,300 

$365,800 Totals  0.909 $485,300 $119,500 
879-9988-000

N 132 FT OF S 396 FT OF E 330 FT OF W 1980 FT OF 
SE 24

 0.909

9443 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWEB1 PROPERTIES  LLC
ATTN ROBERT CHRISTIANSEN
9443 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9148

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.773 $0 

$0 Totals  0.773 $0 $0 
879-9989-000

S 264 FT OF E 165 FT OF W 1815 FT OF SE 24 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.773

2960 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
WISCONSIN STATE OF
PO BOX 798
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.632 $0 

$0 Totals  0.632 $0 $0 
879-9990-000

S 264 FT OF E 165 FT OF W 1980 FT OF SE 24 5 21 
CONT 1 AC

 0.632

2910 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
WISCONSIN STATE OF
PO BOX 798
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$169,300 $190,200 G2  1.172 $359,500 

$190,200 Totals  1.172 $359,500 $169,300 
879-9991-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3517 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.172

9438 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

LYNETTE SCHNEIDER
LAWRENCE J. SCHNEIDER
9980 S MCGAW DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-4923

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$69,300 $93,100 G2  0.265 $162,400 

$93,100 Totals  0.265 $162,400 $69,300 
879-9991-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3517 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1 &

 0.265

2820 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAKESHORE PROPERTY 
INVESTMENTS
2820 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,700 $245,600 G1  0.282 $338,300 

$245,600 Totals  0.282 $338,300 $92,700 
879-9993-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2739 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.282

2839 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN MIKSA
SHANE CALLIES
2839 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$78,800 $222,600 G1  0.282 $301,400 

$222,600 Totals  0.282 $301,400 $78,800 
879-9993-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2739 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.282

9414 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

MARK D. GABRIELSEN
9414 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$94,800 $215,600 G1  0.390 $310,400 

$215,600 Totals  0.390 $310,400 $94,800 
879-9993-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2739 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 0.390

2817 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

WENDY M. ALBERS
2817 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$107,800 $220,800 G1  0.478 $328,600 

$220,800 Totals  0.478 $328,600 $107,800 
879-9993-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2739 SE 24 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 0.478

9426 S 29th St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY L. NEUMANN
9426 S 29TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$270,800 $328,000 G2  1.070 $598,800 

$328,000 Totals  1.070 $598,800 $270,800 
879-9994-000

N 130.46 FT OF S 663 FT OF E 436 FT OF SE 24 5 21 
EXC E

 1.070

9405 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MIRJANA DRAGICEVIC
VASO DRAGICEVIC
9419 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$365,000 $1,097,000 G2  1.635 $1,462,000 

$1,097,000 Totals  1.635 $1,462,000 $365,000 
879-9995-001

N 200 FT OF THE S 532.54 FT OF E 436 FT OF SE 24 
5 21 EXC E

 1.635

9419 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MIRJANA DRAGICEVIC
VASO DRAGICEVIC
9419 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$217,900 $1,000 G2  0.814 $218,900 

$1,000 Totals  0.814 $218,900 $217,900 
879-9997-000

N 101.54 FT OF S 332.54 FT OF E 429 FT OF SE 24 5 
21

 0.814

9447 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

TBH2 PROPERTIES  LLC
TBH1 PROPERTIES  LLC
8426 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.850 $0 

$0 Totals  0.850 $0 $0 
879-9998-000

S 231 FT OF E 404 FT OF SE 24 5 21 EXC E 1 ACRE & 
EXC S

 0.850

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAYNESVILLE MEM
C/O STEVE GYURO
4606 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,500 $57,900 G2  0.426 $206,400 

$57,900 Totals  0.426 $206,400 $148,500 
879-9999-000

E 1 ACRE OF S 231 FT OF SE 24 5 21 EXC E 80 FT & 
S 60

 0.426

9461 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

TBH2 PROPERTIES  LLC
TBH1 PROPERTIES  LLC
8426 S FOUNTAIN CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$99,800 $271,600 G1  0.323 $371,400 

$271,600 Totals  0.323 $371,400 $99,800 
880-0001-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 1

 0.323

9436 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

PHROMKHARANOURAK  
PHOMPHAPHONE
PHANOM PHROMKHARANOURAK
9436 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $290,500 G1  0.228 $370,000 

$290,500 Totals  0.228 $370,000 $79,500 
880-0002-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 2

 0.228

9428 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

KESONE CHANTHAPHONH
SAMRETH CHANTHAPHONH
9428 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $351,400 G1  0.228 $430,900 

$351,400 Totals  0.228 $430,900 $79,500 
880-0003-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 3

 0.228

9420 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA MEADE
SCOTT A. MEADE
9420 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $220,100 G1  0.228 $299,600 

$220,100 Totals  0.228 $299,600 $79,500 
880-0004-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 4

 0.228

9412 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. ADAMS
DANIEL J. ADAMS
9412 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $320,800 G1  0.228 $400,300 

$320,800 Totals  0.228 $400,300 $79,500 
880-0005-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 5

 0.228

9404 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

MARGERY HINTZKE ET AL
9404 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $236,300 G1  0.228 $315,800 

$236,300 Totals  0.228 $315,800 $79,500 
880-0006-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 6

 0.228

9328 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

EMMYLOU V. NANTES
ROGELIO M. NANTES JR
9328 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $283,500 G1  0.238 $366,400 

$283,500 Totals  0.238 $366,400 $82,900 
880-0007-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 7

 0.238

9314 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

KARLA B. WHITE
THOMAS C. WHITE
9314 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,700 $283,000 G1  0.243 $367,700 

$283,000 Totals  0.243 $367,700 $84,700 
880-0008-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 8

 0.243

9304 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

NATALIA IGNASHOVA
STEVEN HEIDERER
9304 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $295,300 G1  0.246 $381,000 

$295,300 Totals  0.246 $381,000 $85,700 
880-0009-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 9

 0.246

9236 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A. SCHWANTES
9236 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $270,000 G1  0.291 $364,300 

$270,000 Totals  0.291 $364,300 $94,300 
880-0010-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 10

 0.291

9228 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. GREGOR
JEFFREY A. GREGOR
9228 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,400 $299,600 G1  0.292 $394,000 

$299,600 Totals  0.292 $394,000 $94,400 
880-0011-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 11

 0.292

9231 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

LARISSA SCHUETT
KOREY SCHUETT
9231 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $286,900 G1  0.435 $406,300 

$286,900 Totals  0.435 $406,300 $119,400 
880-0012-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 12

 0.435

9305 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN M. RADEN
CHAD M. RADEN
9305 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,700 $282,500 G1  0.443 $403,200 

$282,500 Totals  0.443 $403,200 $120,700 
880-0013-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 13

 0.443

9311 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAITLYN MILLER
JASON MILLER
9311 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,300 $272,700 G1  0.314 $371,000 

$272,700 Totals  0.314 $371,000 $98,300 
880-0014-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 14

 0.314

9312 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY M. MANN
KENNETH MICHEL JR
9312 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $252,900 G1  0.249 $339,700 

$252,900 Totals  0.249 $339,700 $86,800 
880-0015-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 15

 0.249

9304 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH E. GAMBOA
JAIME GAMBOA
9304 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $291,700 G1  0.273 $382,800 

$291,700 Totals  0.273 $382,800 $91,100 
880-0016-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 16

 0.273

9238 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

INNA CROSS
CHRISTOPHER COMER
9238 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,000 $259,000 G1  0.433 $378,000 

$259,000 Totals  0.433 $378,000 $119,000 
880-0017-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 17

 0.433

9232 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN E. CHARS
9232 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9186

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,200 $264,700 G1  0.417 $380,900 

$264,700 Totals  0.417 $380,900 $116,200 
880-0018-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 18

 0.417

9226 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SALLY J. EWIG
SCOTT A. EWIG
9226 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $334,100 G1  0.260 $423,000 

$334,100 Totals  0.260 $423,000 $88,900 
880-0019-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 21 LOT 19

 0.260

9220 S Oak Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. KRIEFALL
9220 S OAK CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9186

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,500 $374,900 G1  0.321 $474,400 

$374,900 Totals  0.321 $474,400 $99,500 
880-0020-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 1

 0.321

4101 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R. SANDS
4101 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $253,100 G1  0.273 $344,200 

$253,100 Totals  0.273 $344,200 $91,100 
880-0021-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 2

 0.273

4107 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHERYL ANHALT
MARK ANHALT
4107 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $251,700 G1  0.273 $342,800 

$251,700 Totals  0.273 $342,800 $91,100 
880-0022-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 3

 0.273

4113 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. DOWSKE
DANIEL J. DOWSKE
4113 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $291,000 G1  0.273 $382,100 

$291,000 Totals  0.273 $382,100 $91,100 
880-0023-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 4

 0.273

4119 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER S. ANDERSON-NIETZ
SCOTT B. NIETZ
4119 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $274,600 G1  0.273 $365,700 

$274,600 Totals  0.273 $365,700 $91,100 
880-0024-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 5

 0.273

4125 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAWN VALLEE
STEVEN VALLEE
4125 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $291,900 G1  0.273 $383,000 

$291,900 Totals  0.273 $383,000 $91,100 
880-0025-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 6

 0.273

4201 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE MUDEK TRUST DATED MAY 26 2
4201 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $287,100 G1  0.271 $377,900 

$287,100 Totals  0.271 $377,900 $90,800 
880-0026-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 7

 0.271

4207 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARRON L. LOHR
GERALD G. LOHR
4207 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,700 $268,400 G1  0.288 $362,100 

$268,400 Totals  0.288 $362,100 $93,700 
880-0027-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 8

 0.288

4213 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

VIELLEUX  MICHAEL E & GINA M J
4213 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8646

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $308,300 G1  0.289 $402,200 

$308,300 Totals  0.289 $402,200 $93,900 
880-0028-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 9

 0.289

4219 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

SYLVIA L. WINZENTSEN
STEPHEN K. WINZENTSEN
4219 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,600 $258,300 G1  0.197 $326,900 

$258,300 Totals  0.197 $326,900 $68,600 
880-0029-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 10

 0.197

4224 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

KHALED J. ELZEIBAGH
ALAA S. ALSADI
4224 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,600 $250,500 G1  0.270 $341,100 

$250,500 Totals  0.270 $341,100 $90,600 
880-0030-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 11

 0.270

4218 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANAM BAZZAR
JAMAL S. BAZZAR
4218 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $317,500 G1  0.236 $399,700 

$317,500 Totals  0.236 $399,700 $82,200 
880-0031-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 12

 0.236

4212 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAURA M. DAVIS
TIMOTHY R. DAVIS
4212 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $274,000 G1  0.228 $353,500 

$274,000 Totals  0.228 $353,500 $79,500 
880-0032-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 13

 0.228

4206 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LUZ M. MIRANDA
CARLOS M. MIRANDA
4206 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $257,100 G1  0.228 $336,600 

$257,100 Totals  0.228 $336,600 $79,500 
880-0033-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 14

 0.228

4200 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA TRUJILLO
GONZALO TRUJILLO
4200 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $256,600 G1  0.228 $336,100 

$256,600 Totals  0.228 $336,100 $79,500 
880-0034-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 15

 0.228

4124 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN R. SOLOMON
4124 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $269,900 G1  0.228 $349,400 

$269,900 Totals  0.228 $349,400 $79,500 
880-0035-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 16

 0.228

4118 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

THE JEFFREY M KORTES AND 
NANCY
4118 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53152

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $268,900 G1  0.228 $348,400 

$268,900 Totals  0.228 $348,400 $79,500 
880-0036-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 17

 0.228

4112 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANA FINLEY
LEO FINLEY
4112 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $265,600 G1  0.273 $356,700 

$265,600 Totals  0.273 $356,700 $91,100 
880-0037-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 18

 0.273

4106 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE C. LEAF
ROBERT D. LEAF
4106 BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,800 $259,900 G1  0.271 $350,700 

$259,900 Totals  0.271 $350,700 $90,800 
880-0038-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 19

 0.271

4100 W Barnwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

STACEY STANIC
JOHN SPARACINO
4100 W BARNWOOD CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $310,600 G1  0.269 $401,000 

$310,600 Totals  0.269 $401,000 $90,400 
880-0039-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 20

 0.269

4101 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY HENDRY
MICHAEL HENDRY
4101 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $258,800 G1  0.228 $338,300 

$258,800 Totals  0.228 $338,300 $79,500 
880-0040-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 21

 0.228

4107 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATELYN R. MUELLER
MATTHEW D. MUELLER
4107 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $362,900 G1  0.228 $442,400 

$362,900 Totals  0.228 $442,400 $79,500 
880-0041-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 22

 0.228

4113 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN POEHLMANN
ROBERT HANSON
4113 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $334,300 G1  0.230 $414,500 

$334,300 Totals  0.230 $414,500 $80,200 
880-0042-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 23

 0.230

4119 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. KRAKAU
DERRICK J. KRAKAU
4119 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $350,600 G1  0.234 $432,100 

$350,600 Totals  0.234 $432,100 $81,500 
880-0043-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 24

 0.234

4125 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY DILLARD
ANDREW D. DILLARD
4125 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $258,500 G1  0.240 $342,100 

$258,500 Totals  0.240 $342,100 $83,600 
880-0044-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 25

 0.240

4201 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUDKA THOMAS & BARBARA - LIVIN
4201 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,200 $332,800 G1  0.233 $414,000 

$332,800 Totals  0.233 $414,000 $81,200 
880-0045-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 26

 0.233

4207 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MONICA A. HOPPE
THOMAS E. HOPPE
4207 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $288,800 G1  0.250 $375,900 

$288,800 Totals  0.250 $375,900 $87,100 
880-0046-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 27

 0.250

4213 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA GAWRONSKI
MARK GAWRONSKI
4213 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $336,200 G1  0.235 $418,100 

$336,200 Totals  0.235 $418,100 $81,900 
880-0047-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 22 LOT 28

 0.235

4219 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA R. LORBIECKI
BRIAN D. LORBIECKI
4219 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $289,100 G1  0.228 $368,600 

$289,100 Totals  0.228 $368,600 $79,500 
880-0048-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 1

 0.228

4212 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KARI EXARHOS-MARKER
BRANDON T. MARKER
4212 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $288,800 G1  0.230 $369,000 

$288,800 Totals  0.230 $369,000 $80,200 
880-0049-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 2

 0.230

4206 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORI K. BULLOCK
JOHN C. BULLOCK
4206 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $318,400 G1  0.230 $398,600 

$318,400 Totals  0.230 $398,600 $80,200 
880-0050-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 3

 0.230

4200 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

INGRID S. RICHARDSON
STEVEN J. RICHARDSON
4200 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $280,300 G1  0.234 $361,800 

$280,300 Totals  0.234 $361,800 $81,500 
880-0051-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 4

 0.234

4124 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA BUSCHKE
BRUCE I. BUSCHKE
4124 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $250,000 G1  0.228 $329,500 

$250,000 Totals  0.228 $329,500 $79,500 
880-0052-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 5

 0.228

4118 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN J. KINZIGER
DOUGLAS K. KINZIGER
4118 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $267,600 G1  0.230 $347,800 

$267,600 Totals  0.230 $347,800 $80,200 
880-0053-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 6

 0.230

4112 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

HANNAH YELDELL
RYAN VANWILLIGEN
4112 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $249,800 G1  0.228 $329,300 

$249,800 Totals  0.228 $329,300 $79,500 
880-0054-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 7

 0.228

4106 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAULA CHRISTIANSEN
ROBERT CHRISTIANSEN
4106 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,300 $237,600 G1  0.257 $325,900 

$237,600 Totals  0.257 $325,900 $88,300 
880-0055-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 8

 0.257

4100 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

STUECK KURT E & ANNETTE S LIVI
4100 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $306,300 G1  0.264 $395,900 

$306,300 Totals  0.264 $395,900 $89,600 
880-0056-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 9

 0.264

4101 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA J. WHITE
4101 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9187

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $302,600 G1  0.237 $385,200 

$302,600 Totals  0.237 $385,200 $82,600 
880-0057-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 10

 0.237

4107 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDERSON TRUST DATED 01/25/201
4107 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $246,200 G1  0.237 $328,800 

$246,200 Totals  0.237 $328,800 $82,600 
880-0058-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 11

 0.237

4113 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A. RICKUN
4113 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $272,500 G1  0.240 $356,100 

$272,500 Totals  0.240 $356,100 $83,600 
880-0059-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 12

 0.240

4119 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

YINGYING L. EZELL
4119 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $271,100 G1  0.235 $353,000 

$271,100 Totals  0.235 $353,000 $81,900 
880-0060-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 13

 0.235

4125 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. MARKHOFF
ANDREW C. JOHNSON
4125 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $221,800 G1  0.230 $302,000 

$221,800 Totals  0.230 $302,000 $80,200 
880-0061-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 14

 0.230

4201 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN DUFF
4201 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,000 $256,700 G1  0.195 $324,700 

$256,700 Totals  0.195 $324,700 $68,000 
880-0062-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 15

 0.195

4207 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD J. CUTTY
4207 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,100 $302,600 G1  0.224 $380,700 

$302,600 Totals  0.224 $380,700 $78,100 
880-0063-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 16

 0.224

4213 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN M. HEBERT
4213 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,600 $300,400 G1  0.293 $395,000 

$300,400 Totals  0.293 $395,000 $94,600 
880-0064-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 17

 0.293

4218 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

KANWARVIR SINGH
4218 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $347,500 G1  0.242 $431,800 

$347,500 Totals  0.242 $431,800 $84,300 
880-0065-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 18

 0.242

4212 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

AURORA M. BANDA
EMETERIO GUTIERREZ
4212 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $276,600 G1  0.236 $358,800 

$276,600 Totals  0.236 $358,800 $82,200 
880-0066-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 19

 0.236

4206 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALYSSA L. RICHTER
CHRISTINE B. KARASCH
4206 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $277,000 G1  0.235 $358,900 

$277,000 Totals  0.235 $358,900 $81,900 
880-0067-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 20

 0.235

4200 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. ORNEK
HUSNU E. ORNEK
4200 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $288,900 G1  0.228 $368,400 

$288,900 Totals  0.228 $368,400 $79,500 
880-0068-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 21

 0.228

4124 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE TUTTON
ARTHUR TUTTON
4124 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $264,600 G1  0.228 $344,100 

$264,600 Totals  0.228 $344,100 $79,500 
880-0069-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 22

 0.228

4118 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER E. KABARA
JAMES C. KABARA
4118 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,800 $227,200 G1  0.232 $308,000 

$227,200 Totals  0.232 $308,000 $80,800 
880-0070-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 23

 0.232

4112 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

VICKI BRANDENBURG
STERLING BRANDENBURG
4112 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $255,400 G1  0.268 $345,700 

$255,400 Totals  0.268 $345,700 $90,300 
880-0071-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 24

 0.268

4106 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICK A. BEHR
4106 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $267,200 G1  0.319 $366,300 

$267,200 Totals  0.319 $366,300 $99,100 
880-0072-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 25

 0.319

4100 W Fieldview Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAILY M. RATHKE
4100 W FIELDVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $319,300 G1  0.272 $410,300 

$319,300 Totals  0.272 $410,300 $91,000 
880-0073-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADD NO 2 BLK 23 LOT 26

 0.272

9231 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

PETERSON LEARY C & JOANN - LIV
9231 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,600 $258,300 G1  0.339 $360,900 

$258,300 Totals  0.339 $360,900 $102,600 
880-0074-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 21 LOT 20

 0.339

9216 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

KOSINSKI DAVID A & LINDA M FAM
9216 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,100 $328,900 G1  0.359 $435,000 

$328,900 Totals  0.359 $435,000 $106,100 
880-0075-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 21 LOT 21

 0.359

4039 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT BECKER
4039 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,400 $284,100 G1  0.309 $381,500 

$284,100 Totals  0.309 $381,500 $97,400 
880-0076-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 27

 0.309

4101 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRISTINA CLARK
JASON POPPE
4101 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $295,300 G1  0.288 $389,000 

$295,300 Totals  0.288 $389,000 $93,700 
880-0077-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 28

 0.288

4105 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J. CLEMENT
MICHAEL A. CLEMENT
4105 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,000 $298,200 G1  0.301 $394,200 

$298,200 Totals  0.301 $394,200 $96,000 
880-0078-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 29

 0.301

4111 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAJA TRIVUNOVIC
MLADEN TRIVUNOVIC
4111 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $316,900 G1  0.302 $413,100 

$316,900 Totals  0.302 $413,100 $96,200 
880-0079-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 30

 0.302

4115 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCHAIANE RODRIGUEZ
ANDREW P. RODRIGUEZ
4115 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $288,400 G1  0.299 $384,100 

$288,400 Totals  0.299 $384,100 $95,700 
880-0080-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 31

 0.299

4121 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERICA SANCHEZ A/K/A ERICA AMPA
JOSE L. SANCHEZ
4121 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,300 $257,900 G1  0.291 $352,200 

$257,900 Totals  0.291 $352,200 $94,300 
880-0081-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 32

 0.291

4127 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELINDA ILLINGWORTH
4127 SOUTHWOOD DR W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $328,900 G1  0.268 $419,200 

$328,900 Totals  0.268 $419,200 $90,300 
880-0082-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 33

 0.268

4133 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUGATRI SINDE
KOTESHWER SINDE
4133 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$84,700 $323,400 G1  0.243 $408,100 

$323,400 Totals  0.243 $408,100 $84,700 
880-0083-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 34

 0.243

4139 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN STUKER
JACOB STUKER
4139 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $268,100 G1  0.252 $355,600 

$268,100 Totals  0.252 $355,600 $87,500 
880-0084-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 23 LOT 35

 0.252

4145 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC A. NORTHWOOD
4145 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,800 $317,300 G1  0.226 $396,100 

$317,300 Totals  0.226 $396,100 $78,800 
880-0085-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 1

 0.226

4148 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHETNA DESAI
HARISH DESAI
4148 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $276,700 G1  0.237 $359,300 

$276,700 Totals  0.237 $359,300 $82,600 
880-0086-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 2

 0.237

4142 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANILO CARDENAS
4142 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $247,300 G1  0.242 $331,600 

$247,300 Totals  0.242 $331,600 $84,300 
880-0087-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 3

 0.242

4136 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM H. NGUYEN
HOANG X. NGUYEN
4136 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $344,600 G1  0.250 $431,700 

$344,600 Totals  0.250 $431,700 $87,100 
880-0088-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 4

 0.250

4130 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

J & R TRUST
ATTN RONALD G & JAYNE M 
REUTER
8137 S STEEPLE VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $230,500 G1  0.258 $319,000 

$230,500 Totals  0.258 $319,000 $88,500 
880-0089-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 5

 0.258

4124 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J. HARRY
SCOTT HARRY
4124 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$89,700 $357,200 G1  0.265 $446,900 

$357,200 Totals  0.265 $446,900 $89,700 
880-0090-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 6

 0.265

4118 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA DIETRICH
NATHAN BRUNETTE
4118 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $335,000 G1  0.273 $426,100 

$335,000 Totals  0.273 $426,100 $91,100 
880-0091-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 7

 0.273

4112 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL M ANDERSON AND LAURIE 
M
4112 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $246,600 G1  0.295 $341,600 

$246,600 Totals  0.295 $341,600 $95,000 
880-0092-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 8

 0.295

4106 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERICA R. FELLENZ
4106 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $304,100 G1  0.322 $403,800 

$304,100 Totals  0.322 $403,800 $99,700 
880-0093-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 9

 0.322

4100 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARISSA J. WIDENSKI
GARRETT J. VOSS
4100 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $268,300 G1  0.236 $350,500 

$268,300 Totals  0.236 $350,500 $82,200 
880-0094-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 10

 0.236

9211 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

JULIA M. BOLYARD
VANDIJK D. R WILLEMS
9211 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,200 $256,900 G1  0.285 $350,100 

$256,900 Totals  0.285 $350,100 $93,200 
880-0095-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 11

 0.285

4101 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAVIER SOLIS
4101 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $258,800 G1  0.242 $343,100 

$258,800 Totals  0.242 $343,100 $84,300 
880-0096-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 12

 0.242

4105 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROGERS FAMILY TRUST
ATTN FREDERICK A & NANCY J ROG
4105 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,600 $335,400 G1  0.240 $419,000 

$335,400 Totals  0.240 $419,000 $83,600 
880-0097-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 13

 0.240

4109 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE PELTON
ANDREW PELTON
4109 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $302,600 G1  0.246 $388,300 

$302,600 Totals  0.246 $388,300 $85,700 
880-0098-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 14

 0.246

4113 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

VANESSA S. ULFIG
SCOTT F. ULFIG
4113 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $290,100 G1  0.236 $372,300 

$290,100 Totals  0.236 $372,300 $82,200 
880-0099-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 15

 0.236

4119 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARA A. VOGLEWEDE
PHILIP A. VOGLEWEDE
4119 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $322,700 G1  0.242 $407,000 

$322,700 Totals  0.242 $407,000 $84,300 
880-0100-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 16

 0.242

4125 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L. WOZNICKI JR
4125 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,100 $294,900 G1  0.250 $382,000 

$294,900 Totals  0.250 $382,000 $87,100 
880-0101-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 17

 0.250

4131 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA MILLER
THEODORE G. MILLER
4131 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,500 $263,400 G1  0.252 $350,900 

$263,400 Totals  0.252 $350,900 $87,500 
880-0102-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 L0T 18

 0.252

4137 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANA C. PEREIRA REX
THOMAS C. REX
4137 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,700 $287,400 G1  0.265 $377,100 

$287,400 Totals  0.265 $377,100 $89,700 
880-0103-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 19

 0.265

4143 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL A. RAPPOLD
4143 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $363,400 G1  0.300 $459,200 

$363,400 Totals  0.300 $459,200 $95,800 
880-0104-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 20

 0.300

4149 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

SEAN D. WHITE
4149 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9588

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $292,300 G1  0.272 $383,300 

$292,300 Totals  0.272 $383,300 $91,000 
880-0105-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 21

 0.272

9175 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

ROSITA M. TALAVERA
JOSE L. TALAVERA
9175 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,600 $263,300 G1  0.253 $350,900 

$263,300 Totals  0.253 $350,900 $87,600 
880-0106-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 24 LOT 22

 0.253

9171 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. MORGANO
PAUL G. MORGANO
9171 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$87,800 $324,100 G1  0.254 $411,900 

$324,100 Totals  0.254 $411,900 $87,800 
880-0108-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 25 LOT 2

 0.254

4106 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALLYSON SCHUETTPELZ
4106 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $282,100 G1  0.249 $368,900 

$282,100 Totals  0.249 $368,900 $86,800 
880-0109-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 25 LOT 3

 0.249

4112 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAEDALLAH SALEM
SALEH SALEM
4112 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $281,200 G1  0.231 $361,700 

$281,200 Totals  0.231 $361,700 $80,500 
880-0110-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 25 LOT 4

 0.231

4118 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA M. HARRINGTON
SEAN K. HARRINGTON
4118 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $325,400 G1  0.231 $405,900 

$325,400 Totals  0.231 $405,900 $80,500 
880-0111-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 25 LOT 5

 0.231

4124 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL P. PETERNEL
JODI L. PETERNEL
4124 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1666 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $250,800 G1  0.231 $331,300 

$250,800 Totals  0.231 $331,300 $80,500 
880-0112-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 25 LOT 6

 0.231

4130 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. HOFFMANN
LARRY C. HOFFMANN
4130 W MCGINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,900 $332,000 G1  0.289 $425,900 

$332,000 Totals  0.289 $425,900 $93,900 
880-0113-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 25 LOT 7

 0.289

9170 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

LUKASZEWICZ DALE A & SUSAN JOI
9170 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $298,100 G1  0.298 $393,600 

$298,100 Totals  0.298 $393,600 $95,500 
880-0114-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 26 LOT 1

 0.298

9212 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

GAGLIONE LIVING TRUST  THE 
9212 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,200 $271,400 G1  0.233 $352,600 

$271,400 Totals  0.233 $352,600 $81,200 
880-0115-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 26 LOT 2

 0.233

9208 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

WENDI D. WARD
JAMES L. WARD
9208 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $270,700 G1  0.231 $351,200 

$270,700 Totals  0.231 $351,200 $80,500 
880-0116-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 26 LOT 3

 0.231

9204 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

HUZAIFA J. JILANI
MUHAMMAD H. KHAN
9204 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $264,200 G1  0.231 $344,700 

$264,200 Totals  0.231 $344,700 $80,500 
880-0117-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 26 LOT 4

 0.231

9200 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

RACHAEL FLORES
SECUNDINO H. FLORES III
9200 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $286,200 G1  0.231 $366,700 

$286,200 Totals  0.231 $366,700 $80,500 
880-0118-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 3 BLK 26 LOT 5

 0.231

9170 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

MARY J. SCHULTZ
ROBERT L. SCHULTZ
9170 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$92,000 $319,700 G1  0.278 $411,700 

$319,700 Totals  0.278 $411,700 $92,000 
880-0119-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 24 LOT 23

 0.278

9163 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

FEDRAN JOANNE - REV TRUST 2019
9163 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $249,000 G1  0.303 $345,400 

$249,000 Totals  0.303 $345,400 $96,400 
880-0120-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 25 LOT 8

 0.303

4135 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MEREDITH B. JOHNSTON
ROBERT P. JOHNSTON
4135 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,800 $259,100 G1  0.232 $339,900 

$259,100 Totals  0.232 $339,900 $80,800 
880-0121-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 25 LOT 9

 0.232

4129 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE K. GROPPI
CHRISTOPHER J. GROPPI
4129 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $264,700 G1  0.235 $346,600 

$264,700 Totals  0.235 $346,600 $81,900 
880-0122-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 25 LOT 10

 0.235

4123 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE S. WILLIAMS
NATHAN C. JURVELIN
4123 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,000 $280,700 G1  0.241 $364,700 

$280,700 Totals  0.241 $364,700 $84,000 
880-0123-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 25 LOT 11

 0.241

4117 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. GOVIER
RANDY J. GOVIER
4117 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $250,100 G1  0.267 $340,200 

$250,100 Totals  0.267 $340,200 $90,100 
880-0124-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 25 LOT 12

 0.267

4111 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

KERRIGAN MARIE FRITZ
4111 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9650

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $349,200 G1  0.231 $429,700 

$349,200 Totals  0.231 $429,700 $80,500 
880-0127-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 26 LOT 6

 0.231

9160 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA BENEDICT
MICHAEL BENEDICT
9160 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $336,600 G1  0.231 $417,100 

$336,600 Totals  0.231 $417,100 $80,500 
880-0128-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 26 LOT 7

 0.231

9154 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

BRYNN E. CACCAMO
ANDREW J. CACCAMO
9154 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $351,100 G1  0.231 $431,600 

$351,100 Totals  0.231 $431,600 $80,500 
880-0129-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 26 LOT 8

 0.231

9142 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. DUCHESNEAU
ROBERT L. DUCHESNEAU
9142 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,000 $295,100 G1  0.244 $380,100 

$295,100 Totals  0.244 $380,100 $85,000 
880-0130-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 1

 0.244

4102 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY R. PIAZZA
4102 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,200 $279,700 G1  0.233 $360,900 

$279,700 Totals  0.233 $360,900 $81,200 
880-0131-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 2

 0.233

4108 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY J. WELCH
4108 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $256,900 G1  0.231 $337,400 

$256,900 Totals  0.231 $337,400 $80,500 
880-0132-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 3

 0.231

4114 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARY S. ZINDA
RONALD A. ZINDA
4114 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,700 $281,300 G1  0.243 $366,000 

$281,300 Totals  0.243 $366,000 $84,700 
880-0133-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 4

 0.243

4118 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARSHA HIBER
ROBERT HILBER
4118 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $300,200 G1  0.236 $382,400 

$300,200 Totals  0.236 $382,400 $82,200 
880-0134-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 5

 0.236

4126 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGET C. MORALES
LUIS C. MORALES
4126 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$80,800 $280,400 G1  0.232 $361,200 

$280,400 Totals  0.232 $361,200 $80,800 
880-0135-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 6

 0.232

4130 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA E. LOWE
STANLEY J. LOWE
4130 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $216,000 G1  0.234 $297,500 

$216,000 Totals  0.234 $297,500 $81,500 
880-0136-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 7

 0.234

4134 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. ERDMAN
GARY W. ERDMAN
4134 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $272,800 G1  0.273 $363,900 

$272,800 Totals  0.273 $363,900 $91,100 
880-0137-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 27 LOT 8

 0.273

4138 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI L. CHURCHILL
ROBERT C. CHURCHILL
4138 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $290,900 G1  0.259 $379,600 

$290,900 Totals  0.259 $379,600 $88,700 
880-0138-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 4 BLK 28 LOT 1

 0.259

9151 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL ZAKSZEWSKI
JOESPH GREY
9151 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $301,300 G1  0.236 $383,500 

$301,300 Totals  0.236 $383,500 $82,200 
880-0139-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 26 LOT 9

 0.236

9130 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA R. HAESE
BRIAN J. HAESE
9130 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $307,300 G1  0.267 $397,400 

$307,300 Totals  0.267 $397,400 $90,100 
880-0140-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 26 LOT 10

 0.267

9118 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

CLINTON KERKMAN
KATRINA KERKMAN
9118 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,000 $300,600 G1  0.404 $414,600 

$300,600 Totals  0.404 $414,600 $114,000 
880-0141-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 26 LOT 11

 0.404

9106 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

STASIEWICZ  MICHAEL E & LAURIE
9106 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8615

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$99,800 $305,200 G1  0.323 $405,000 

$305,200 Totals  0.323 $405,000 $99,800 
880-0142-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 9

 0.323

9136 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA BORSKI
DALE BORSKI
9136 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $329,200 G1  0.234 $410,700 

$329,200 Totals  0.234 $410,700 $81,500 
880-0143-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 10

 0.234

4153 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMBER BRAND
CHRISTOPHER BRAND
4153 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,600 $254,200 G1  0.240 $337,800 

$254,200 Totals  0.240 $337,800 $83,600 
880-0144-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 11

 0.240

4145 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. SCHENK
DAVID J. MUDLAFF
4145 MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $328,500 G1  0.238 $411,400 

$328,500 Totals  0.238 $411,400 $82,900 
880-0145-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 12

 0.238

4137 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAVERA G. BOKHARI
TAUQIR H. SYED
4137 MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,800 $293,800 G1  0.232 $374,600 

$293,800 Totals  0.232 $374,600 $80,800 
880-0146-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 13

 0.232

4129 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

LORIANN MADISON
TRENT D. MADISON
4129 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,100 $257,200 G1  0.267 $347,300 

$257,200 Totals  0.267 $347,300 $90,100 
880-0147-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 14

 0.267

4121 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R. SCHOPP
4121 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$71,800 $265,200 G1  0.206 $337,000 

$265,200 Totals  0.206 $337,000 $71,800 
880-0148-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 15

 0.206

4113 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L. STACKHOUSE
MICHAEL D. STACKHOUSE
4113 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$85,000 $220,700 G1  0.244 $305,700 

$220,700 Totals  0.244 $305,700 $85,000 
880-0149-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 27 LOT 16

 0.244

9137 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN L. MEYER
9137 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $298,100 G1  0.236 $380,300 

$298,100 Totals  0.236 $380,300 $82,200 
880-0150-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 2

 0.236

9137 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHUANDE LIU
GEORGE LIU
9137 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $267,500 G1  0.235 $349,400 

$267,500 Totals  0.235 $349,400 $81,900 
880-0151-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 3

 0.235

9125 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE J. KLEINE
RICHARD D. KLEINE
9125 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,400 $468,700 G1  0.269 $559,100 

$468,700 Totals  0.269 $559,100 $90,400 
880-0152-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 4

 0.269

9113 S 42nd St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA M. LARSON
MARK A. LARSON
9113 S 42ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $333,500 G1  0.300 $429,300 

$333,500 Totals  0.300 $429,300 $95,800 
880-0153-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 5

 0.300

4168 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER KNUTSON
SHAWN KNUTSON
4168 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,800 $268,700 G1  0.226 $347,500 

$268,700 Totals  0.226 $347,500 $78,800 
880-0154-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 6

 0.226

4160 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY L. CASS
GRAHAM C. CASS
4160 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $294,600 G1  0.239 $377,900 

$294,600 Totals  0.239 $377,900 $83,300 
880-0155-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 7

 0.239

4152 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATERINA LOCOCO
ALAN DANIELS JR
4152 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,300 $248,300 G1  0.239 $331,600 

$248,300 Totals  0.239 $331,600 $83,300 
880-0156-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 8

 0.239

4144 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA H. WAITE
SCOTT R. WIESNER
4144 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $360,300 G1  0.235 $442,200 

$360,300 Totals  0.235 $442,200 $81,900 
880-0157-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 9

 0.235

4136 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY J. HARRIS
JEFFREY B. KORTSEHL
4136 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $313,400 G1  0.234 $394,900 

$313,400 Totals  0.234 $394,900 $81,500 
880-0158-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 10

 0.234

4128 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. MCDONOUGH
MATTHEW J. MCDONOUGH
4128 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,700 $262,100 G1  0.243 $346,800 

$262,100 Totals  0.243 $346,800 $84,700 
880-0159-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 11

 0.243

4120 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. ANDERSON
BRIAN L. ANDERSON
4120 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,800 $284,200 G1  0.226 $363,000 

$284,200 Totals  0.226 $363,000 $78,800 
880-0160-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 12

 0.226

4112 W Martinton Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. FOX
BRUCE W. FOX
4112 W MARTINTON DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,800 $329,700 G1  0.232 $410,500 

$329,700 Totals  0.232 $410,500 $80,800 
880-0161-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 5 BLK 28 LOT 13

 0.232

9113 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

BASHIR GHANI
9113 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,300 $294,900 G1  0.360 $401,200 

$294,900 Totals  0.360 $401,200 $106,300 
880-0162-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 12

 0.360

4102 W Hilltop Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMPSON JOHN P & LINDA J - TR
4102 W HILLTOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,300 $407,300 G1  0.515 $538,600 

$407,300 Totals  0.515 $538,600 $131,300 
880-0163-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 13

 0.515

4114 W Hilltop Ct

Acres:Section: 

EHAB A. MOHANY
4114 W HILLTOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8637

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,600 $354,200 G1  0.442 $474,800 

$354,200 Totals  0.442 $474,800 $120,600 
880-0164-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 14

 0.442

4126 W Hilltop Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL SCHLIE
ALLORY SCHLIE
4126 W HILLTOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,800 $404,600 G1  0.495 $534,400 

$404,600 Totals  0.495 $534,400 $129,800 
880-0165-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 15

 0.495

4138 W Hilltop Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY C. UMHOEFER
ROBERT R. UMHOEFER
4138 W HILLTOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,800 $330,300 G1  0.466 $455,100 

$330,300 Totals  0.466 $455,100 $124,800 
880-0166-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 16

 0.466

4150 W Hilltop Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE N. TYRCHA
SCOTT G. TYRCHA
4150 W HILLTOP CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $454,300 G1  0.597 $589,200 

$454,300 Totals  0.597 $589,200 $134,900 
880-0167-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 17

 0.597

4162 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA G. WOZNY
MARK J. WOZNY
4162 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,600 $380,700 G1  0.471 $506,300 

$380,700 Totals  0.471 $506,300 $125,600 
880-0168-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 18

 0.471

4174 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAYLEIGH A. WILBER
ANDREW M. WILBER
4174 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$125,100 $457,200 G1  0.468 $582,300 

$457,200 Totals  0.468 $582,300 $125,100 
880-0169-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 19

 0.468

4186 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. BOELTER-MUNDT
4186 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,900 $389,000 G1  0.461 $512,900 

$389,000 Totals  0.461 $512,900 $123,900 
880-0170-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 26 LOT 20

 0.461

4198 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MARKAREWICZ
PATRICK ZAKSZEWSKI
4198 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,700 $311,600 G1  0.223 $389,300 

$311,600 Totals  0.223 $389,300 $77,700 
880-0171-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 14

 0.223

4151 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA CHASE
THOMAS CHASE
4151 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $301,300 G1  0.238 $384,200 

$301,300 Totals  0.238 $384,200 $82,900 
880-0172-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 15

 0.238

4163 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

GRACE D. CONNOLLY
MICHAEL J. CONNOLLY
4163 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $305,500 G1  0.231 $386,000 

$305,500 Totals  0.231 $386,000 $80,500 
880-0173-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 16

 0.231

4175 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALI T. HAMED
2310 E FOREST HILL AVE
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-3128

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $312,400 G1  0.238 $395,300 

$312,400 Totals  0.238 $395,300 $82,900 
880-0174-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 17

 0.238

4187 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAURE GELIS-DIAZ
BRIAN O. EVERETTE
4187 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$74,600 $286,400 G1  0.214 $361,000 

$286,400 Totals  0.214 $361,000 $74,600 
880-0175-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 18

 0.214

4199 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M. SYTKOWSKI
BRIAN R. SYTKOWSKI
4199 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $356,300 G1  0.230 $436,500 

$356,300 Totals  0.230 $436,500 $80,200 
880-0176-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 19

 0.230

4211 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN VERMIGLIO
ROBERT J. VERMIGLIO
4211 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $371,200 G1  0.228 $450,700 

$371,200 Totals  0.228 $450,700 $79,500 
880-0177-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 20

 0.228

4223 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. RICHIE
GERALD L. RICHIE
4223 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $288,600 G1  0.228 $368,100 

$288,600 Totals  0.228 $368,100 $79,500 
880-0178-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 21

 0.228

4235 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK M. KWASIGROCH
4235 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,400 $285,200 G1  0.225 $363,600 

$285,200 Totals  0.225 $363,600 $78,400 
880-0179-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 22

 0.225

4247 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M. BASTING
DAVID F. BASTING
4247 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,200 $413,700 G1  0.233 $494,900 

$413,700 Totals  0.233 $494,900 $81,200 
880-0180-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 28 LOT 23

 0.233

4259 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE BOLLIG
DEREK BOLLIG
4259 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $294,100 G1  0.512 $425,300 

$294,100 Totals  0.512 $425,300 $131,200 
880-0181-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 32 LOT 1

 0.512

4224 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHAHID WAQAS
FARINA WAQAS
4224 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9659

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $377,400 G1  0.461 $501,300 

$377,400 Totals  0.461 $501,300 $123,900 
880-0182-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 32 LOT 2

 0.461

4236 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

COWAN DENNIS & JANIS 
REVOCABLE
4236 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $426,900 G1  0.461 $550,800 

$426,900 Totals  0.461 $550,800 $123,900 
880-0183-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 32 LOT 3

 0.461

4248 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA PITTELKOW
RONALD J. PITTELKOW
4248 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,100 $508,000 G1  0.468 $633,100 

$508,000 Totals  0.468 $633,100 $125,100 
880-0184-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 7 BLK 32 LOT 4

 0.468

4260 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOYCE A. BUZZELL
JOHN P. KEANE
4260 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,200 $312,200 G1  0.230 $392,400 

$312,200 Totals  0.230 $392,400 $80,200 
880-0185-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 9 BLK 25 LOT 15

 0.230

4105 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA T. AMBROSE ET AL
4526 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,000 $344,300 G1  0.318 $443,300 

$344,300 Totals  0.318 $443,300 $99,000 
880-0186-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 9 BLK 25 LOT 16

 0.318

9163 S 41st St

Acres:Section: 

MIKOLAJ JAWDOSIUK
9163 S 41ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,100 $318,200 G1  0.319 $417,300 

$318,200 Totals  0.319 $417,300 $99,100 
880-0187-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 9 BLK 25 LOT 17

 0.319

4100 W Mcginnis Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. GRAMBOWSKI
RICHARD C. GRABOWSKI
4100 W MC GINNIS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.160 $0 

$0 Totals  4.160 $0 $0 
880-9998-003

COM 1175.81 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 24-5-21 TH 
NLY 714.83

 4.160

3900 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

HOUSE OF PRAYER LUTHERAN 
CHURC
3900 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $276,900 G1  0.273 $368,000 

$276,900 Totals  0.273 $368,000 $91,100 
880-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4918 SW 24 5 21 LOT 1

 0.273

3560 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICKI L. PIAZZA
3560 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,200 $293,600 G1  0.388 $404,800 

$293,600 Totals  0.388 $404,800 $111,200 
880-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4918 SW 24 5 21 LOT 2

 0.388

3546 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANICE L. HUDAJ
MARTIN G. HUDAJ
3546 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$103,500 $448,700 G1  0.344 $552,200 

$448,700 Totals  0.344 $552,200 $103,500 
880-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8549, SW 24-5-21, LOT 
1

 0.344

3563 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMIT R. NAMDHARI
RENUKA A. NAMDHARI
3563 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8601

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,500 $447,600 G1  0.344 $551,100 

$447,600 Totals  0.344 $551,100 $103,500 
880-9999-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8549, SW 24-5-21, LOT 
2

 0.344

3545 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LALITH K. CHALASANI
3545 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $423,900 G1  1.515 $558,300 

$423,900 Totals  1.515 $558,300 $134,400 
881-0001-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 1

 1.515

9110 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

TADYCH JOHN E & SANDRA L - LIV
9110 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $670,300 G1  1.515 $804,700 

$670,300 Totals  1.515 $804,700 $134,400 
881-0002-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 1

 1.515

9150 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

WILKE RALPH R & MARILYN J - LI
9150 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $327,300 G1  1.515 $461,700 

$327,300 Totals  1.515 $461,700 $134,400 
881-0003-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 3 BLK 1

 1.515

9180 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. FRELK
RAYMOND J. FRELK
9180 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,700 $420,200 G1  1.441 $553,900 

$420,200 Totals  1.441 $553,900 $133,700 
881-0004-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 4 BLK 1

 1.441

4550 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEAH R. WYANT
4550 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,500 $234,500 G1  2.824 $381,000 

$234,500 Totals  2.824 $381,000 $146,500 
881-0005-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 2

 2.824

9250 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE R. BUSKE
4542 W VAN BECK AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$138,500 $339,700 G1  1.961 $478,200 

$339,700 Totals  1.961 $478,200 $138,500 
881-0006-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 2

 1.961

9310 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

TRACY BRAS
9310 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,000 $307,400 G1  1.694 $443,400 

$307,400 Totals  1.694 $443,400 $136,000 
881-0007-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 3 BLK 2

 1.694

9360 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH GHINAZZI ET AL
9360 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $285,600 G1  1.515 $420,000 

$285,600 Totals  1.515 $420,000 $134,400 
881-0008-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 4 BLK 2

 1.515

9370 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

FISCHER ALDONA - MARITAL TRUST
9370 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $326,900 G1  1.515 $461,300 

$326,900 Totals  1.515 $461,300 $134,400 
881-0009-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 3

 1.515

9420 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA TORGERSON
ROGER TORGERSON
9420 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,300 $307,400 G1  1.446 $464,700 

$307,400 Totals  1.446 $464,700 $157,300 
881-0010-001

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 3 EXC S 10 
FT

 1.446

9460 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

MAYGAN A. NEISIUS
COREY J. MACDONALD
9460 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,100 $0 G1  1.515 $158,100 

$0 Totals  1.515 $158,100 $158,100 
881-0011-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 4

 1.515

9415 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

ANH T. BUI
LIEM T. PHAM
9461 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,300 $263,800 G1  1.447 $421,100 

$263,800 Totals  1.447 $421,100 $157,300 
881-0012-001

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 4 EXC PT 
CONVEYVED IN

 1.447

9461 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

ANH T. BUI
LIEM T. PHAM
9461 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$133,300 $346,900 G1  1.399 $480,200 

$346,900 Totals  1.399 $480,200 $133,300 
881-0013-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 5

 1.399

9241 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

KERRY L. JANOVITCH
JEAN-PAUL JANOVITCH
9241 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $305,100 G1  1.572 $440,000 

$305,100 Totals  1.572 $440,000 $134,900 
881-0014-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 5

 1.572

9261 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN LUCHT
PAUL LUCHT
9261 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $432,200 G1  1.575 $567,100 

$432,200 Totals  1.575 $567,100 $134,900 
881-0015-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 3 BLK 5

 1.575

9311 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA DUEHR
SAM DUEHR
9311 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $280,100 G1  1.515 $414,500 

$280,100 Totals  1.515 $414,500 $134,400 
881-0016-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 4 BLK 5

 1.515

9351 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BERNICE MILLIMAN
JACK MILLIMAN
9351 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,400 $316,700 G1  1.515 $451,100 

$316,700 Totals  1.515 $451,100 $134,400 
881-0017-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 5 BLK 5

 1.515

9371 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

BERNICE BARTEL ET AL
9371 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,300 $473,800 G1  1.722 $610,100 

$473,800 Totals  1.722 $610,100 $136,300 
881-0018-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 1 BLK 6

 1.722

9121 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE CZESTLER
LASZLO J. CZESTLER
9121 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,600 $325,600 G1  1.653 $461,200 

$325,600 Totals  1.653 $461,200 $135,600 
881-0019-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 2 BLK 6

 1.653

9161 S 46th St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY A. ZIERDEN
DAVID P. ZIERDEN
9161 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,300 $479,300 G1  1.509 $613,600 

$479,300 Totals  1.509 $613,600 $134,300 
881-0020-000

THORN CREST SUBDIVISION LOT 3 BLK 6

 1.509

4604 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH E. GYURO
STEVEN GYURO
4604 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,500 $269,500 G1  0.298 $365,000 

$269,500 Totals  0.298 $365,000 $95,500 
881-0021-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 22 LOT 29

 0.298

4227 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

QIYAS MAHON
ADAM MAHON
4227 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $403,900 G1  0.281 $496,400 

$403,900 Totals  0.281 $496,400 $92,500 
881-0022-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 22 LOT 30

 0.281

9432 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J. SKLANDER
MICHAEL F. SKLANDER
9432 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $273,700 G1  0.246 $359,400 

$273,700 Totals  0.246 $359,400 $85,700 
881-0023-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 22 LOT 31

 0.246

9450 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

AIMEE WOO
9450 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8640

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,600 $279,100 G1  0.356 $384,700 

$279,100 Totals  0.356 $384,700 $105,600 
881-0024-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 22 LOT 32

 0.356

9474 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. KANIA
9474 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $254,900 G1  0.464 $379,300 

$254,900 Totals  0.464 $379,300 $124,400 
881-0025-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 23 LOT 36

 0.464

9394 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD G. FALLAK
9394 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $280,900 G1  0.299 $376,600 

$280,900 Totals  0.299 $376,600 $95,700 
881-0026-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 23 LOT 37

 0.299

9388 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARC R. NOWAK
9833 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,500 $230,400 G1  0.321 $329,900 

$230,400 Totals  0.321 $329,900 $99,500 
881-0027-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 29 LOT 1

 0.321

4311 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BROWN JUSTINE M - REV TRUST
4311 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $271,700 G1  0.273 $362,800 

$271,700 Totals  0.273 $362,800 $91,100 
881-0028-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 29 LOT 2

 0.273

4355 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAVEN J. BLOCKWITZ
SHAUN P. BLOCKWITZ
4355 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $282,900 G1  0.273 $374,000 

$282,900 Totals  0.273 $374,000 $91,100 
881-0029-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 29 LOT 3

 0.273

4373 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAM PHUN
4373 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $249,700 G1  0.273 $340,800 

$249,700 Totals  0.273 $340,800 $91,100 
881-0030-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 29 LOT 4

 0.273

4407 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA L. MODRA
RANDOLPH A. MODRA
4407 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $306,200 G1  0.828 $451,200 

$306,200 Totals  0.828 $451,200 $145,000 
881-0031-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 29 LOT 5

 0.828

4419 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY MILLER
GREGORY A. MILLER
4419 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,600 $299,600 G1  0.591 $434,200 

$299,600 Totals  0.591 $434,200 $134,600 
881-0032-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 29 LOT 6

 0.591

4441 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

WESSAL O. HAMDAN
OMER M. HAMDAN
4441 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $347,900 G1  0.536 $480,100 

$347,900 Totals  0.536 $480,100 $132,200 
881-0033-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 29 LOT 7

 0.536

4465 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE KRECKEL
RICHARD KRECKEL
4465 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,200 $285,100 G1  0.417 $401,300 

$285,100 Totals  0.417 $401,300 $116,200 
881-0034-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 1

 0.417

4484 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASON E. SOLOMON
4484 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,700 $302,600 G1  0.259 $391,300 

$302,600 Totals  0.259 $391,300 $88,700 
881-0035-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 2

 0.259

4466 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY GRINDATTI
TIMOTHY A. PHILLIPS
4466 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $209,100 G1  0.242 $293,400 

$209,100 Totals  0.242 $293,400 $84,300 
881-0036-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 22 LOT 3

 0.242

4442 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

THE LAUREL A STOELLINGER 
REVOC
4442 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $257,100 G1  0.255 $345,100 

$257,100 Totals  0.255 $345,100 $88,000 
881-0037-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 4

 0.255

4438 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN FIRER
HYEWON KIM
4438 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $281,800 G1  0.272 $372,800 

$281,800 Totals  0.272 $372,800 $91,000 
881-0038-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 5

 0.272

4410 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

EVA S. HOEGL-BAUMANN
4410 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $292,700 G1  0.262 $381,900 

$292,700 Totals  0.262 $381,900 $89,200 
881-0039-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 6

 0.262

4374 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY L. BAUER
DON M. BAUER
4374 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,700 $243,600 G1  0.246 $329,300 

$243,600 Totals  0.246 $329,300 $85,700 
881-0040-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 7

 0.246

4356 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN MUSZYNCKI
DALE MUSZYNSKI
4356 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,700 $266,000 G1  0.276 $357,700 

$266,000 Totals  0.276 $357,700 $91,700 
881-0041-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 8

 0.276

4312 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

IVA M. VUKOVIC
FRANJO VUKOVIC
4312 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8630

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,400 $245,900 G1  0.263 $335,300 

$245,900 Totals  0.263 $335,300 $89,400 
881-0042-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 9

 0.263

4321 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELLY O. GATHMAN
THOMAS D. GATHMAN
4321 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,400 $280,700 G1  0.248 $367,100 

$280,700 Totals  0.248 $367,100 $86,400 
881-0043-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 10

 0.248

4349 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA BURNS
ANTHONY HASSE
4349 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,900 $231,700 G1  0.266 $321,600 

$231,700 Totals  0.266 $321,600 $89,900 
881-0044-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 11

 0.266

4365 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNDA K. ROBINSON
COREY A. ROBINSON
4365 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $274,100 G1  0.262 $363,300 

$274,100 Totals  0.262 $363,300 $89,200 
881-0045-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 12

 0.262

4381 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALISSA A. SAUER
ROSS C. SAUER
4381 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $310,600 G1  0.234 $392,100 

$310,600 Totals  0.234 $392,100 $81,500 
881-0046-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 13

 0.234

4401 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADKINS JOHN R - REV LIV TRUST 
4401 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $246,900 G1  0.239 $330,200 

$246,900 Totals  0.239 $330,200 $83,300 
881-0047-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 30 LOT 14

 0.239

4413 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

RITA LENCHECK
JOHN J. LENCHEK
4413 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$84,000 $322,500 G1  0.241 $406,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.241 $406,500 $84,000 
881-0048-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 31 LOT 1

 0.241

9391 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA B. CURTIS
DANIEL M. CURTIS
9391 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,800 $281,800 G1  0.294 $376,600 

$281,800 Totals  0.294 $376,600 $94,800 
881-0049-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 31 LOT 2

 0.294

9399 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

JULANE M. SEBASTIAN
9399 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $256,800 G1  0.239 $340,100 

$256,800 Totals  0.239 $340,100 $83,300 
881-0050-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 31 LOT 3

 0.239

4344 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

AUTUMN M. OZECHOWSKI
RYAN T. OZECHOWSKI
4344 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $285,100 G1  0.235 $367,000 

$285,100 Totals  0.235 $367,000 $81,900 
881-0051-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 31 LOT 4

 0.235

4368 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

PENNY MONIGAL
PAUL MONIGAL
4368 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $287,000 G1  0.231 $367,500 

$287,000 Totals  0.231 $367,500 $80,500 
881-0052-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 31 LOT 5

 0.231

4382 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH PEPPERS
MICHAEL PEPPERS
4382 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $299,800 G1  0.228 $379,300 

$299,800 Totals  0.228 $379,300 $79,500 
881-0053-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 6 BLK 31 LOT 6

 0.228

4416 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIN N. ZIMDARS-GAGNON
RYAN J. GAGNON
4416 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,500 $253,200 G1  0.258 $341,700 

$253,200 Totals  0.258 $341,700 $88,500 
881-0054-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 23 LOT 38

 0.258

9356 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

SARA MUELLER
BRANDON JOHNSEN
9356 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$95,700 $286,500 G1  0.299 $382,200 

$286,500 Totals  0.299 $382,200 $95,700 
881-0055-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 23 LOT 39

 0.299

9346 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

RUBY T. PATEL
PATEL T. LAKSHMANJI
9346 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,000 $230,000 G1  0.347 $334,000 

$230,000 Totals  0.347 $334,000 $104,000 
881-0056-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 23 LOT 40

 0.347

4293 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY M. DYKSTRA
STEVEN J. DYKSTRA
4293 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,200 $263,100 G1  0.233 $344,300 

$263,100 Totals  0.233 $344,300 $81,200 
881-0057-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 24 LOT 24

 0.233

4296 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY A. KLAWIEN
PAUL T. KLAWIEN
4296 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $337,200 G1  0.235 $419,100 

$337,200 Totals  0.235 $419,100 $81,900 
881-0058-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 24 LOT 25

 0.235

4300 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULLY NAIK
MEHUL NAIK
4300 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,900 $229,700 G1  0.235 $311,600 

$229,700 Totals  0.235 $311,600 $81,900 
881-0059-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 24 LOT 26

 0.235

4346 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. LOVE
LAWRENCE A. HOFFERT
4346 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,100 $298,900 G1  0.307 $396,000 

$298,900 Totals  0.307 $396,000 $97,100 
881-0060-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 24 LOT 27

 0.307

4376 W Southwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M. RICK
4376 W SOUTHWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,900 $270,900 G1  0.260 $359,800 

$270,900 Totals  0.260 $359,800 $88,900 
881-0061-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 24 LOT 28

 0.260

9270 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

FATIMA HAAGENSEN
RUSSELL HAAGENSEN
9270 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$80,800 $308,000 G1  0.232 $388,800 

$308,000 Totals  0.232 $388,800 $80,800 
881-0062-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 24 LOT 29

 0.232

9260 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN HOLMES
LARRY HOLMES
9260 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $295,000 G1  0.262 $384,200 

$295,000 Totals  0.262 $384,200 $89,200 
881-0063-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 24 LOT 30

 0.262

9246 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMAL-EDDIN H. DAHER
9246 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $289,000 G1  0.280 $381,300 

$289,000 Totals  0.280 $381,300 $92,300 
881-0064-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 28 LOT 24

 0.280

4396 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. BAUMBACH
BONNIE L. BAUMBACH
4396 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $326,800 G1  0.231 $407,300 

$326,800 Totals  0.231 $407,300 $80,500 
881-0065-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 28 LOT 25

 0.231

9208 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON SANDBACH
KELLY SANDBACH
9208 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,100 $278,600 G1  0.247 $364,700 

$278,600 Totals  0.247 $364,700 $86,100 
881-0066-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 28 LOT 26

 0.247

9200 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

DALIBORKA KOJIC
MARKO KOJIC
9200 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,300 $281,100 G1  0.242 $365,400 

$281,100 Totals  0.242 $365,400 $84,300 
881-0067-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 28 LOT 27

 0.242

9180 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

NED E. KOMOROWSKI
9180 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$81,500 $291,700 G1  0.234 $373,200 

$291,700 Totals  0.234 $373,200 $81,500 
881-0068-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 28 LOT 28

 0.234

9160 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA J. DOGGETT
DONALD J. DOGGET
9160 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$87,500 $247,600 G1  0.252 $335,100 

$247,600 Totals  0.252 $335,100 $87,500 
881-0069-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 28 LOT 29

 0.252

4393 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

ARMSTRONG PAUL B & CYNTHIA J  
4393 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,300 $247,100 G1  0.274 $338,400 

$247,100 Totals  0.274 $338,400 $91,300 
881-0070-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 15

 0.274

4421 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

TINA M. RADUEGE
4421 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8628

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,200 $380,200 G1  0.511 $511,400 

$380,200 Totals  0.511 $511,400 $131,200 
881-0071-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 16

 0.511

4425 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY MEYER
4425 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,200 $462,400 G1  0.486 $590,600 

$462,400 Totals  0.486 $590,600 $128,200 
881-0072-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 17

 0.486

4429 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIAM QTEIRY
ABDULLAH TALEB
4429 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,800 $345,100 G1  0.478 $471,900 

$345,100 Totals  0.478 $471,900 $126,800 
881-0073-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 18

 0.478

4435 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

LENDABARKER MATTHEW J & 
NANCY-
4435 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,600 $270,900 G1  0.373 $379,500 

$270,900 Totals  0.373 $379,500 $108,600 
881-0074-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 19

 0.373

4441 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELFI M. JACKOWSKI
RAYMOND L. JACKOWSKI
4441 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $251,800 G1  0.281 $344,300 

$251,800 Totals  0.281 $344,300 $92,500 
881-0075-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 20

 0.281

4443 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY N. PRESSER
NICHOLAS A. IDZIKOWSKI
4443 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,300 $344,800 G1  0.257 $433,100 

$344,800 Totals  0.257 $433,100 $88,300 
881-0076-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 L0T 21

 0.257

4445 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANA C. MERKEL
PETER J. MERKEL
4445 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,700 $258,300 G1  0.311 $356,000 

$258,300 Totals  0.311 $356,000 $97,700 
881-0077-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 22

 0.311

4449 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELICA C. CATAROZOLI
S N. CATAROZOLI
4449 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $281,900 G1  0.278 $373,900 

$281,900 Totals  0.278 $373,900 $92,000 
881-0078-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 23

 0.278

4451 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN BRZESKI
CARLY ANDERSON
4451 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8628

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,800 $272,200 G1  0.249 $359,000 

$272,200 Totals  0.249 $359,000 $86,800 
881-0079-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 24

 0.249

9261 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. RICHARD
CHAD A. RICHARD
9261 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,700 $310,200 G1  0.322 $409,900 

$310,200 Totals  0.322 $409,900 $99,700 
881-0080-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 25

 0.322

4477 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JILL L. KLEINSCHMIDT
4477 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $292,200 G1  0.231 $372,700 

$292,200 Totals  0.231 $372,700 $80,500 
881-0081-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 26

 0.231

4507 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. PAPANASTASIOU
GEORGE PAPANASTASIOU
4507 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$85,400 $253,500 G1  0.245 $338,900 

$253,500 Totals  0.245 $338,900 $85,400 
881-0082-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 27

 0.245

4527 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A. SMITH
JEREMY D. SMITH
4527 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,000 $250,900 G1  0.284 $343,900 

$250,900 Totals  0.284 $343,900 $93,000 
881-0083-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 28

 0.284

4551 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENISE PAULOS
MICHAEL PAULOS
4551 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,900 $345,700 G1  0.551 $478,600 

$345,700 Totals  0.551 $478,600 $132,900 
881-0084-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 30 LOT 29

 0.551

4579 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

MASBRUCH RANDAL J & LAURIE J -
4579 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,100 $287,400 G1  0.224 $365,500 

$287,400 Totals  0.224 $365,500 $78,100 
881-0085-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 7

 0.224

4420 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL HENNIG
DAVID HENNIG
4420 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,100 $301,200 G1  0.227 $380,300 

$301,200 Totals  0.227 $380,300 $79,100 
881-0086-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 8

 0.227

4424 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JODI KRUSZKA
4424 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,100 $298,500 G1  0.227 $377,600 

$298,500 Totals  0.227 $377,600 $79,100 
881-0087-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 9

 0.227

4430 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN B. SCOTCH
4430 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,100 $317,800 G1  0.227 $396,900 

$317,800 Totals  0.227 $396,900 $79,100 
881-0088-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 10

 0.227

4434 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

NIKHAT ABBAS
SYED K. RAZA
4434 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$79,500 $286,900 G1  0.228 $366,400 

$286,900 Totals  0.228 $366,400 $79,500 
881-0089-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 11

 0.228

4440 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHELSEA R. WEGNER
SHAUN A. WEGNER
4440 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,800 $300,700 G1  0.232 $381,500 

$300,700 Totals  0.232 $381,500 $80,800 
881-0090-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 12

 0.232

4444 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANAGHA KULKARNI
PRATHAMESH KULKARNI
4444 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $289,200 G1  0.352 $394,100 

$289,200 Totals  0.352 $394,100 $104,900 
881-0091-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 13

 0.352

4450 W Central Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAGARIKA SAHU
SATYABHANU SAHOO
4450 W CENTRAL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,200 $300,300 G1  0.262 $389,500 

$300,300 Totals  0.262 $389,500 $89,200 
881-0092-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 14

 0.262

9325 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY KNUTSON
JASON KNUTSON
9325 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,100 $312,600 G1  0.336 $414,700 

$312,600 Totals  0.336 $414,700 $102,100 
881-0093-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 15

 0.336

9339 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. EMMONS
SARALYN M. EMMONS
9339 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,200 $299,600 G1  0.256 $387,800 

$299,600 Totals  0.256 $387,800 $88,200 
881-0094-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 16

 0.256

9351 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNA DOBRANSZKY-TOROK
DANIEL J. DOBRANSZKY
9351 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $384,500 G1  0.317 $483,300 

$384,500 Totals  0.317 $483,300 $98,800 
881-0095-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 17

 0.317

9354 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA BANACH
MARK BANACH
9354 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,900 $316,300 G1  0.352 $421,200 

$316,300 Totals  0.352 $421,200 $104,900 
881-0096-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 18

 0.352

9350 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRACY L. COVERT
JASON A. COVERT
9350 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,300 $298,200 G1  0.274 $389,500 

$298,200 Totals  0.274 $389,500 $91,300 
881-0097-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 19

 0.274

9340 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN LASSA
TIMOTHY LASSA
9340 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$89,600 $371,700 G1  0.264 $461,300 

$371,700 Totals  0.264 $461,300 $89,600 
881-0098-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 20

 0.264

9328 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY B. DALLMANN
9328 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,200 $320,800 G1  0.331 $422,000 

$320,800 Totals  0.331 $422,000 $101,200 
881-0099-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 21

 0.331

9310 S 44th Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHARON A. KUBICA
9310 S 44TH CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,900 $284,400 G1  0.312 $382,300 

$284,400 Totals  0.312 $382,300 $97,900 
881-0100-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 22

 0.312

9325 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

MARYBETH PFEFFER
DONALD PFEFFER
9325 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$84,700 $243,100 G1  0.243 $327,800 

$243,100 Totals  0.243 $327,800 $84,700 
881-0101-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 23

 0.243

9339 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. KOMOROWSKI
JOSEPH M. KOMOROWSKI
9339 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,100 $330,900 G1  0.273 $422,000 

$330,900 Totals  0.273 $422,000 $91,100 
881-0102-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 24

 0.273

9351 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

TONI LITZAU
TODD A. LITZAU
9351 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,300 $330,500 G1  0.280 $422,800 

$330,500 Totals  0.280 $422,800 $92,300 
881-0103-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 31 LOT 25

 0.280

9367 S 43rd St

Acres:Section: 

RAJWINDER K. JOSHI
TARUN SHARMA
9367 S 43RD ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$124,800 $449,900 G1  0.466 $574,700 

$449,900 Totals  0.466 $574,700 $124,800 
881-0104-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 32 LOT 5

 0.466

4406 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

LORI HARDIN
STEVEN HARDIN
4406 HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,300 $470,600 G1  0.446 $591,900 

$470,600 Totals  0.446 $591,900 $121,300 
881-0105-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 1

 0.446

4540 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAVIER L. SUBERBIE
4540 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,100 $326,300 G1  0.533 $458,400 

$326,300 Totals  0.533 $458,400 $132,100 
881-0106-000

SOUTHWOOD EADT ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 2

 0.533

9209 S Thorncrest Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE BIANK
DENNIS NEVINSKI
9209 S THORNCREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $316,600 G1  0.450 $438,600 

$316,600 Totals  0.450 $438,600 $122,000 
881-0107-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 3

 0.450

9207 S Thorncrest Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA NOYES
JAMES NOYES
9207 S THORNCREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,700 $329,200 G1  0.414 $444,900 

$329,200 Totals  0.414 $444,900 $115,700 
881-0108-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 4

 0.414

9206 S Thorncrest Ct

Acres:Section: 

EMILY A. CONGER
BENJAMIN D. CONGER
9206 S THORNCREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,400 $298,600 G1  0.447 $420,000 

$298,600 Totals  0.447 $420,000 $121,400 
881-0109-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 5

 0.447

9208 S Thorncrest Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M. VEISER
PHILLIP M. HAAS
9208 S THORNCREST CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,300 $326,300 G1  0.268 $416,600 

$326,300 Totals  0.268 $416,600 $90,300 
881-0110-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 6

 0.268

4500 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CORINNE ZURAD
ROBERT ZURAD
4500 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,500 $203,600 G1  0.275 $295,100 

$203,600 Totals  0.275 $295,100 $91,500 
881-0111-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 7

 0.275

4476 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH W. MARKOVIC
NENAD MARKOVIC
4476 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,200 $292,100 G1  0.236 $374,300 

$292,100 Totals  0.236 $374,300 $82,200 
881-0112-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 8

 0.236

9209 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE ZIELKE
CHARLES ZIELKE
9209 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$80,500 $230,300 G1  0.231 $310,800 

$230,300 Totals  0.231 $310,800 $80,500 
881-0113-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 L0T 9

 0.231

9203 S 44th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN NIERODE
DONALD NIERODE
9203 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,000 $270,600 G1  0.255 $358,600 

$270,600 Totals  0.255 $358,600 $88,000 
881-0114-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 10

 0.255

4481 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

JING-JING FEDRAN
MARK FEDRAN
4481 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,600 $284,600 G1  0.237 $367,200 

$284,600 Totals  0.237 $367,200 $82,600 
881-0115-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 11

 0.237

4511 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HASTINGS
CHAD MEINHOLDT
4511 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,100 $395,900 G1  0.601 $531,000 

$395,900 Totals  0.601 $531,000 $135,100 
881-0116-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 12

 0.601

4537 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARAH K. GAYNOR
SEAN M. GAYNOR
4537 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,000 $468,500 G1  0.576 $602,500 

$468,500 Totals  0.576 $602,500 $134,000 
881-0117-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 13

 0.576

4562 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE LAPOSKI
THOMAS LAPOSKI
4562 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$114,300 $298,600 G1  0.406 $412,900 

$298,600 Totals  0.406 $412,900 $114,300 
881-0118-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 14

 0.406

4558 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHAD C. ENLOE
4558 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,200 $300,300 G1  0.302 $396,500 

$300,300 Totals  0.302 $396,500 $96,200 
881-0119-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 15

 0.302

4536 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

MILLER MICHAEL T & DARCI I - R
4536 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$77,000 $325,100 G1  0.221 $402,100 

$325,100 Totals  0.221 $402,100 $77,000 
881-0120-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 16

 0.221

4512 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA GEBHARD
GREG J. GEBHARD
4512 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$83,300 $295,500 G1  0.239 $378,800 

$295,500 Totals  0.239 $378,800 $83,300 
881-0121-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 17

 0.239

4482 W Martinton Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAMMAN  MARK & ANGELA FAMILY T
4482 W MARTINTON CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$88,300 $207,100 G1  0.257 $295,400 

$207,100 Totals  0.257 $295,400 $88,300 
881-0122-000

SOUTHWOOD EAST ADDN NO 8 BLK 33 LOT 18

 0.257

4415 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

HANAN L. IBRAHIM
WAGIH N. IBRAHIM
4415 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,000 $378,200 G1  0.530 $510,200 

$378,200 Totals  0.530 $510,200 $132,000 
881-0123-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 29

 0.530

4505 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHAWARMA HOUSE  LLC
4505 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,500 $391,800 G1  0.453 $514,300 

$391,800 Totals  0.453 $514,300 $122,500 
881-0124-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 30

 0.453

4445 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE L. NISIEWICZ
ROBERT R. NISIEWICZ
4445 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$89,600 $297,100 G1  0.264 $386,700 

$297,100 Totals  0.264 $386,700 $89,600 
881-0125-000

HUNTERS RESERVE LOT 31

 0.264

4429 W Hilltop Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A. GRAVERSON
MICHAEL G. GRAVERSON
4429 W HILLTOP LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,800 $377,600 G1  0.640 $514,400 

$377,600 Totals  0.640 $514,400 $136,800 
881-0126-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 1

 0.640

9112 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS W. WILSON
9112 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,500 $402,800 G1  0.519 $534,300 

$402,800 Totals  0.519 $534,300 $131,500 
881-0127-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 2

 0.519

9130 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LORI M. WALTERS
JONATHAN R. WALTERS
9130 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $357,200 G1  0.462 $481,300 

$357,200 Totals  0.462 $481,300 $124,100 
881-0128-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 3

 0.462

9148 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

GUENTHER DALE & MARY JO - LIVI
9148 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $347,000 G1  0.462 $471,100 

$347,000 Totals  0.462 $471,100 $124,100 
881-0129-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 4

 0.462

9166 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE B. PETERSON
BEVERLY J. PETERSON
9166 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $361,800 G1  0.462 $485,900 

$361,800 Totals  0.462 $485,900 $124,100 
881-0130-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 5

 0.462

9184 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA TOWER
RICHARD TOWER II
9184 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,100 $372,500 G1  0.474 $498,600 

$372,500 Totals  0.474 $498,600 $126,100 
881-0131-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 6

 0.474

9208 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

FREDDIE AROCHO-PEREZ
9208 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8489

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$126,700 $331,500 G1  0.477 $458,200 

$331,500 Totals  0.477 $458,200 $126,700 
881-0132-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 7

 0.477

9226 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KIMBERLY A. HOHENSEE
JEFFREY B. HOHENSEE
9226 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $339,300 G1  0.477 $466,000 

$339,300 Totals  0.477 $466,000 $126,700 
881-0133-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 8

 0.477

9244 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LEAH C. SLADEK
CHRISTOPHER J. SLADEK
9244 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $335,200 G1  0.477 $461,900 

$335,200 Totals  0.477 $461,900 $126,700 
881-0134-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 9

 0.477

9262 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY TALASKA
9262 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $336,000 G1  0.477 $462,700 

$336,000 Totals  0.477 $462,700 $126,700 
881-0135-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 10

 0.477

9304 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA EMANUELSON
JOHN EMANUELSON
9304 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $300,700 G1  0.477 $427,400 

$300,700 Totals  0.477 $427,400 $126,700 
881-0136-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 11

 0.477

9322 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DEVAN M. BREMER
JASON M. BREMER
9322 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $347,900 G1  0.477 $474,600 

$347,900 Totals  0.477 $474,600 $126,700 
881-0137-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 12

 0.477

9340 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA VOEGELI
RANDY VOEGELI
9340 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,800 $342,800 G1  0.495 $472,600 

$342,800 Totals  0.495 $472,600 $129,800 
881-0138-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 13

 0.495

9358 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

MCKNIGHT BRIAN T & AMY E - REV
9358 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,200 $364,800 G1  0.480 $492,000 

$364,800 Totals  0.480 $492,000 $127,200 
881-0139-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 14

 0.480

4645 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GWENDALYN A. MCWILLIAMS
JAMES M. MCWILLIAMS
4645 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,600 $287,000 G1  0.488 $415,600 

$287,000 Totals  0.488 $415,600 $128,600 
881-0140-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 15

 0.488

4701 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOEL A. SELSTROM
4701 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,200 $389,200 G1  0.497 $519,400 

$389,200 Totals  0.497 $519,400 $130,200 
881-0141-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 16

 0.497

4715 W Sherwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGET R. MADER
4715 W SHERWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,400 $274,100 G1  0.464 $398,500 

$274,100 Totals  0.464 $398,500 $124,400 
881-0142-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 17

 0.464

9357 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A. ROTHUS
9357 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $301,900 G1  0.462 $426,000 

$301,900 Totals  0.462 $426,000 $124,100 
881-0143-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 18

 0.462

9339 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ERICA J. RODRIGUEZ
9339 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $387,300 G1  0.462 $511,400 

$387,300 Totals  0.462 $511,400 $124,100 
881-0144-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 19

 0.462

9321 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER R. HILT
MEGAN K. DATON
9321 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,100 $467,600 G1  0.462 $591,700 

$467,600 Totals  0.462 $591,700 $124,100 
881-0145-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 20

 0.462

9303 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. KAMPSTRA
9303 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$123,400 $442,600 G1  0.458 $566,000 

$442,600 Totals  0.458 $566,000 $123,400 
881-0146-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 21

 0.458

9263 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL A. JOHNSON
RICK L. JOHNSON
9263 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $333,900 G1  0.461 $457,800 

$333,900 Totals  0.461 $457,800 $123,900 
881-0147-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 22

 0.461

9245 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

KIA Y. OTTOW
9245 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $380,000 G1  0.461 $503,900 

$380,000 Totals  0.461 $503,900 $123,900 
881-0148-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 23

 0.461

9227 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT W. JASZCZYK
9227 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $318,600 G1  0.461 $442,500 

$318,600 Totals  0.461 $442,500 $123,900 
881-0149-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 24

 0.461

9209 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE A. KREITLOW
9209 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $340,900 G1  0.461 $464,800 

$340,900 Totals  0.461 $464,800 $123,900 
881-0150-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 25

 0.461

9183 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHAEL A. WELKER
JOSHUA A. WELKER
9183 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,900 $338,300 G1  0.461 $462,200 

$338,300 Totals  0.461 $462,200 $123,900 
881-0151-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 26

 0.461

9165 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY A. FRANKE
DENNIS J. FRANKE
9165 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,800 $331,100 G1  0.455 $453,900 

$331,100 Totals  0.455 $453,900 $122,800 
881-0152-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 27

 0.455

9147 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

ANITA J. STEFAN
JOE STEFAN
9147 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1699 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$137,700 $411,800 G1  0.661 $549,500 

$411,800 Totals  0.661 $549,500 $137,700 
881-0153-000

BAILEY'S MEADOW LOT 28

 0.661

9125 S 47th St

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY D. REARDON
KENNETH S. REARDON
9125 S 47TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,500 $738,700 G1  0.407 $853,200 

$738,700 Totals  0.407 $853,200 $114,500 
881-0154-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 1 AND 
AN

 0.407

5080 W Cardinal Ln

Acres:Section: 

MANDEEP K. MANN
DHARMINDER S. MANN
5080 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,000 $738,100 G1  0.364 $845,100 

$738,100 Totals  0.364 $845,100 $107,000 
881-0155-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 2 AND 
AN

 0.364

5044 W Cardinal Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAMANDEEP S. OBEROI
JASMEET SINGH
5044 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,400 $579,600 G1  0.372 $688,000 

$579,600 Totals  0.372 $688,000 $108,400 
881-0156-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 3 AND 
AN

 0.372

4990 W Cardinal Ln

Acres:Section: 

MADHAV A. MHASKAR
SHUBHADA M. MHASKAR
4990 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2294

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $683,100 G1  0.368 $790,800 

$683,100 Totals  0.368 $790,800 $107,700 
881-0157-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 4 AND 
AN

 0.368

9178 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A. EGLESTON
RICHARD A. EGLESTON
9178 S WILD BERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,200 $650,800 G1  0.365 $758,000 

$650,800 Totals  0.365 $758,000 $107,200 
881-0158-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 5 AND 
AN

 0.365

9186 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

KYAMI CRONIN
JAMIE L. CRONIN
9186 S WILD BERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,700 $716,500 G1  0.368 $824,200 

$716,500 Totals  0.368 $824,200 $107,700 
881-0159-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 6 AND 
AN

 0.368

9194 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER S. REED
CHRISTOPHER REED
9194 S WILD BERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,800 $620,900 G1  0.357 $726,700 

$620,900 Totals  0.357 $726,700 $105,800 
881-0160-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 7 AND 
AN

 0.357

9210 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

THE JUDITH K MARCUS REVOCABLE 
THE RICHARD D MARCUS 
REVOCABLE
9210 S WILD BERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $567,600 G1  0.367 $675,100 

$567,600 Totals  0.367 $675,100 $107,500 
881-0161-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 8 AND 
AN

 0.367

9222 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

ISAK REXHA
9222 S WILD BERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2297

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $668,300 G1  0.406 $782,600 

$668,300 Totals  0.406 $782,600 $114,300 
881-0162-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 9 AND 
AN

 0.406

9238 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A. HERLING
HEATHER F. HERLING
9238 S WILD BERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,800 $740,200 G1  0.386 $851,000 

$740,200 Totals  0.386 $851,000 $110,800 
881-0163-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 10 AND 
AN

 0.386

9195 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

KATIE V. XYNOS
JOHN XYNOS
9195 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$109,200 $586,400 G1  0.377 $695,600 

$586,400 Totals  0.377 $695,600 $109,200 
881-0164-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 11 AND 
AN

 0.377

4804 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA E KREITLOW  L/E 
ROBERT R. KREITLOW
4804 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,500 $700,000 G1  0.459 $823,500 

$700,000 Totals  0.459 $823,500 $123,500 
881-0165-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 12 AND 
AN

 0.459

4780 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELLY L. MORRIS
SCOTT D. MORRIS
4780 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,800 $583,100 G1  0.403 $696,900 

$583,100 Totals  0.403 $696,900 $113,800 
881-0166-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 13 AND 
AN

 0.403

9200 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

ANANT NATEKAR
9200 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,200 $535,300 G1  0.377 $644,500 

$535,300 Totals  0.377 $644,500 $109,200 
881-0167-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 14 AND 
AN

 0.377

9218 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

VERMA RICHA
NAGI SUPREET
9218 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,500 $686,100 G1  0.367 $793,600 

$686,100 Totals  0.367 $793,600 $107,500 
881-0168-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 15 AND 
AN

 0.367

9236 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY L. SCHUELLER
JASON P. SCHUELLER
9236 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$116,600 $521,500 G1  0.419 $638,100 

$521,500 Totals  0.419 $638,100 $116,600 
881-0169-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 16 AND 
AN

 0.419

9237 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY V. BUDNY
RICHARD B. BUDNY
9237 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,500 $575,300 G1  0.453 $697,800 

$575,300 Totals  0.453 $697,800 $122,500 
881-0170-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 17 AND 
AN

 0.453

9225 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN L. OSGOOD
VY KOTLEWSKI
9225 S WILDBERRY WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,700 $639,000 G1  0.460 $762,700 

$639,000 Totals  0.460 $762,700 $123,700 
881-0171-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 18 AND 
AN

 0.460

4981 W Cardinal Ln

Acres:Section: 

ZIMMANCK TRUST
4981 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $596,000 G1  0.450 $718,000 

$596,000 Totals  0.450 $718,000 $122,000 
881-0172-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 19 AND 
AN

 0.450

5033 W Cardinal Ln

Acres:Section: 

STACEY A. WIANS
ADAM S. WIANS
5033 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $665,300 G1  0.382 $775,400 

$665,300 Totals  0.382 $775,400 $110,100 
881-0173-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 20 AND 
AN

 0.382

5055 W Cardinal Ln

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA TICALI
DOMINIC B. TICALI
5055 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,000 $573,300 G1  0.393 $685,300 

$573,300 Totals  0.393 $685,300 $112,000 
881-0174-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 LOT 21 AND 
AN

 0.393

5077 W Cardinal Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE M. KAWCZYNSKI
JASON R. KAWCZYNSKI
5077 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  1.270 $1,600 

$0 Totals  1.270 $1,600 $1,600 
881-0175-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 1.270

9183 S Wild Berry Way

Acres:Section: 

CARDINAL HEIGHTS HOMEOWNERS 
AS
4990 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,500 $0 G1  0.890 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.890 $1,500 $1,500 
881-0176-000

CARDINAL HEIGHTS SE 1/4 SEC 23-5-21 OUTLOT 2

 0.890

W Thorncrest Dr Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

CARDINAL HEIGHTS HOMEOWNERS 
AS
4990 W CARDINAL LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$380,700 $1,207,300 G2  2.045 $1,588,000 

$1,207,300 Totals  2.045 $1,588,000 $380,700 
881-9994-002

COM IN S LI 982.20 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 1/4 SEC 
23 5 21

 2.045

4700 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

BENICORP  LLC
PO BOX 320522
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$272,300 $609,600 G1  12.000 $881,900 

$609,600 Totals  12.000 $881,900 $272,300 
881-9995-000

NLY 532 FT OF W 60 ACS OF W HALF OF SE 23 5 21 
CONT 12

 12.000

9140 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. BOLAND
JOSEPH R. HASELOW
9140 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G4  5.560 $2,000 
$125,900 $297,200 G7  3.000 $423,100 

$297,200 Totals  8.560 $425,100 $127,900 

881-9996-002

COM IN W LI 1137 FT S OF NW COR OF SE 23 5 21 TH 
E

 8.560

9280 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD COURY
SHORELINE RESIDENCE  INC
6340 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE  WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,500 $374,000 G1  0.436 $493,500 

$374,000 Totals  0.436 $493,500 $119,500 
881-9997-003

CSM NO 6872 SE 23 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.436

9356 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

RAMALAKSHMI MAHESWARAN
BALA S. MARIAPPAN
9356 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$124,600 $283,200 G1  0.465 $407,800 

$283,200 Totals  0.465 $407,800 $124,600 
881-9997-004

CSM NO 6872 SE 23 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.465

9338 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY M. LARA
9338 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$124,600 $369,300 G1  0.465 $493,900 

$369,300 Totals  0.465 $493,900 $124,600 
881-9997-005

CSM NO 6872 SE 23 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.465

9320 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

JASON M. HARTLING
JACYLN S. HARTLING
9320 S 48TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$797,000 $3,318,200 G2  9.424 $4,115,200 

$3,318,200 Totals  9.424 $4,115,200 $797,000 
881-9997-006

CSM NO 6872 SE 23 5 21 PARCEL 4

 9.424

9329 S 48th St

Acres:Section: 

GJJR  LLC
6340 N GREEN BAY AVE
GLENDALE  WI 53209

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$375,700 $0 G2  2.000 $375,700 
$1,400 $0 G4  4.030 $1,400 

$0 Totals  6.030 $377,100 $377,100 

881-9998-001

COM SW COR OF SE 23-5-21 TH E 597.05 FT N 566 
FT W

 6.030

5012 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DMN/RYAN  LLC
138 BUNTROCK AVE
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,600 $0 G2  0.520 $134,600 
$1,300 $0 G4  3.600 $1,300 

$0 Totals  4.120 $135,900 $135,900 

881-9999-001

S 566 FT OF E 385 FT OF W 60 ACS OF SE 23-5-21 
EXC S 60 FT

 4.120

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DMN/RYAN  LLC
138 BUNTROCK AVE
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $285,300 G1  0.167 $358,100 

$285,300 Totals  0.167 $358,100 $72,800 
882-0001-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 201 SW 23 5 
21

 0.167

9221 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

GRALINSKI DENNIS M & DIANE C R
9221 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $246,200 G1  0.160 $315,900 

$246,200 Totals  0.160 $315,900 $69,700 
882-0002-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 202 SW 23 5 
21

 0.160

9223 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ADRIANA J. ILJAZI
STEVEN SCHNIPER
9223 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,800 $247,600 G1  0.151 $313,400 

$247,600 Totals  0.151 $313,400 $65,800 
882-0003-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 203 SW 23 5 
21

 0.151

9225 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

DENISE DOYLE
9225 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $281,700 G1  0.167 $354,500 

$281,700 Totals  0.167 $354,500 $72,800 
882-0004-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 204 SW 23 5 
21

 0.167

9227 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER AMADI-EMINA
JANE ROLOFF
9227 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9275

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $307,600 G1  0.167 $380,400 

$307,600 Totals  0.167 $380,400 $72,800 
882-0005-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 205 SW 23 5 
21

 0.167

9229 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE JAWORSKI
9229 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9275

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $247,600 G1  0.151 $313,400 

$247,600 Totals  0.151 $313,400 $65,800 
882-0006-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 206 SW 23 5 
21

 0.151

9231 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

IRAIDA BASABE
ANGEL BASABE
9231 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $246,200 G1  0.151 $312,000 

$246,200 Totals  0.151 $312,000 $65,800 
882-0007-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 207 SW 23 5 
21

 0.151

9233 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

YAN HE
XIAOCHEN WU
9233 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $243,100 G1  0.167 $315,900 

$243,100 Totals  0.167 $315,900 $72,800 
882-0008-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 208 SW 23 5 
21

 0.167

9235 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

KEHL BRUCE P & SALLY CASTO REV
9235 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $289,900 G1  0.167 $362,700 

$289,900 Totals  0.167 $362,700 $72,800 
882-0009-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 101 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.167

9215 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JEAN L. KIRCHER
MICHAEL L. KIRCHER
9215 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,700 $246,200 G1  0.160 $315,900 

$246,200 Totals  0.160 $315,900 $69,700 
882-0010-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 102 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.160

9213 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL C. MEYER
9213 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $244,800 G1  0.151 $310,600 

$244,800 Totals  0.151 $310,600 $65,800 
882-0011-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 103 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.151

9211 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FAISAL BHIMANI
SAIMA BHIMANI
9211 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9275

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $302,500 G1  0.167 $375,300 

$302,500 Totals  0.167 $375,300 $72,800 
882-0012-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 104 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.167

9209 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN S. MIGLIANO
FRANK E. MIGLIANO
9209 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $294,900 G1  0.167 $367,700 

$294,900 Totals  0.167 $367,700 $72,800 
882-0013-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 105 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.167

9207 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON HOLDEN
TERRIL L. MATTERN
9207 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $247,600 G1  0.151 $313,400 

$247,600 Totals  0.151 $313,400 $65,800 
882-0014-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 106 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.151

9205 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SARA S. KONIAR
9205 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $246,200 G1  0.151 $312,000 

$246,200 Totals  0.151 $312,000 $65,800 
882-0015-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 107 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.151

9203 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. FISHER
9203 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9275

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $282,600 G1  0.167 $355,400 

$282,600 Totals  0.167 $355,400 $72,800 
882-0016-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 108 
ADDENDUM NO 1

 0.167

9201 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE M. LANGOWSKI
CRAIG C. LANGOWSKI
9201 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,800 $297,600 G1  0.167 $370,400 

$297,600 Totals  0.167 $370,400 $72,800 
882-0017-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 301 
ADDENDUM NO 2 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9259 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

WESTON MEYTHALER
SUPRIYA VIJAYKUMAR
9259 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9275

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $248,800 G1  0.160 $318,500 

$248,800 Totals  0.160 $318,500 $69,700 
882-0018-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 302 
ADDENDUM NO 2 SW 23 5 21

 0.160

9257 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

VESAN PEREIC
DARKO PERIC
9257 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $250,200 G1  0.151 $316,000 

$250,200 Totals  0.151 $316,000 $65,800 
882-0019-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 303 
ADDENDUM NO 2 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9255 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LEAH CARNEY
9255 S 51ST ST UNIT 303
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $269,800 G1  0.167 $342,600 

$269,800 Totals  0.167 $342,600 $72,800 
882-0020-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 304 
ADDENDUM NO 2

 0.167

9253 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

CARROLL JILL E - REV TRUST 202
9253 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $255,400 G1  0.167 $328,200 

$255,400 Totals  0.167 $328,200 $72,800 
882-0021-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 305 
ADDENDUM NO 2

 0.167

9251 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MICHALAK MARY N REVOC TRUST 
OF
9251 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $248,100 G1  0.151 $313,900 

$248,100 Totals  0.151 $313,900 $65,800 
882-0022-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 306 
ADDENDUM NO 2

 0.151

9249 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

NABEEL E. WAHHAB
9249 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $248,800 G1  0.151 $314,600 

$248,800 Totals  0.151 $314,600 $65,800 
882-0023-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 307 
ADDENDUM NO 2 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9247 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. MANKA
RICKEY S. MANKA
9247 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,800 $294,700 G1  0.167 $367,500 

$294,700 Totals  0.167 $367,500 $72,800 
882-0024-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 308 
ADDENDUM NO 2 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9245 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ANTOINETTE JUNEMANN
GREGORY JUNEMANN
9245 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $294,700 G1  0.167 $367,500 

$294,700 Totals  0.167 $367,500 $72,800 
882-0025-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 401 
ADDENDUM NO 3 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9243 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. ANDERSON
BERNARD J. ANDERSON
9243 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $253,600 G1  0.160 $323,300 

$253,600 Totals  0.160 $323,300 $69,700 
882-0026-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 402 
ADDENDUM NO 3 SW 23 5 21

 0.160

9241 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

SKEMP  ANTHONY J REVOCABLE 
TRU
9241 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9275

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $253,600 G1  0.160 $323,300 

$253,600 Totals  0.160 $323,300 $69,700 
882-0027-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 403 
ADDENDUM NO 3 SW 23 5 21

 0.160

9239 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH ADAMS
9239 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $285,600 G1  0.167 $358,400 

$285,600 Totals  0.167 $358,400 $72,800 
882-0028-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 404 
ADDENDUM NO 3

 0.167

9237 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

MEYER  LINDSAY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9237 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9275

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $288,300 G1  0.167 $361,100 

$288,300 Totals  0.167 $361,100 $72,800 
882-0029-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 501 
ADDENDUM NO 3 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9269 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

LEIGH A. PARKER
CHRISTINE M. JOHNSON
9269 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $248,800 G1  0.151 $314,600 

$248,800 Totals  0.151 $314,600 $65,800 
882-0030-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 502 
ADDENDUM NO 3 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9267 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA M. OGOR
9267 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,800 $248,800 G1  0.151 $314,600 

$248,800 Totals  0.151 $314,600 $65,800 
882-0031-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 503 
ADDENDUM NO 3 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9265 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

ANTENEHE TEMTEME
4850 W ANITA LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $286,800 G1  0.167 $359,600 

$286,800 Totals  0.167 $359,600 $72,800 
882-0032-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 504 
ADDENDUM NO 3 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9263 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

GAGE JON & JOY - REVOCABLE TRU
9263 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $292,100 G1  0.167 $364,900 

$292,100 Totals  0.167 $364,900 $72,800 
882-0033-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 601 
ADDENDUM NO 4 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9277 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA L. SCHNEIDER
MATTHEW A. SCHNEIDER
9277 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $234,700 G1  0.151 $300,500 

$234,700 Totals  0.151 $300,500 $65,800 
882-0034-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 602 
ADDENDUM NO. 4

 0.151

9275 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

OXFORD HOLDING  INC
ATTN MAQSOOD AHMAD
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $251,500 G1  0.151 $317,300 

$251,500 Totals  0.151 $317,300 $65,800 
882-0035-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 603 
ADDENDUM NO. 4

 0.151

9273 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

JESMI LEE
MOO Y. LEE
9273 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $290,200 G1  0.167 $363,000 

$290,200 Totals  0.167 $363,000 $72,800 
882-0036-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 604 
ADDENDUM NO. 4

 0.167

9271 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. LITER
RONALD J. LITER
9271 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $290,200 G1  0.167 $363,000 

$290,200 Totals  0.167 $363,000 $72,800 
882-0037-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 701 
ADDENDUM NO. 4

 0.167

9289 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

COLLETTI MAUREEN A - LIVING TR
9289 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$69,700 $234,700 G1  0.160 $304,400 

$234,700 Totals  0.160 $304,400 $69,700 
882-0038-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 702 
ADDENDUM NO. 4

 0.160

9287 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

K M. SCHROEDER
9287 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $251,500 G1  0.151 $317,300 

$251,500 Totals  0.151 $317,300 $65,800 
882-0039-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 703 
ADDENDUM NO. 4

 0.151

9285 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

VLADIMIRKA KRESANOVIC
9285 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $295,200 G1  0.167 $368,000 

$295,200 Totals  0.167 $368,000 $72,800 
882-0040-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 704 
ADDENDUM NO. 4

 0.167

9283 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A. KULINSKI
9283 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,700 $206,100 G1  0.144 $268,800 

$206,100 Totals  0.144 $268,800 $62,700 
882-0041-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM UNIT 801 
ADDENDUM NO 5 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9203 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

STONEMARK A. WHITMAN
JAMES H. STONEMARK
9203 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $250,200 G1  0.160 $319,900 

$250,200 Totals  0.160 $319,900 $69,700 
882-0042-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 802 SW 23 5 21

 0.160

9205 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. EHLERS-KALINICH
9205 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $257,600 G1  0.151 $323,400 

$257,600 Totals  0.151 $323,400 $65,800 
882-0043-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 803 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9207 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

L L. ROBLERENEE
RICHARD R. ROBLE
9207 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,700 $214,200 G1  0.144 $276,900 

$214,200 Totals  0.144 $276,900 $62,700 
882-0044-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 804 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9209 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN DAVIDSON
282 RESOLUTE AVE
HENDERSON  NV 89011

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$62,700 $214,000 G1  0.144 $276,700 

$214,000 Totals  0.144 $276,700 $62,700 
882-0045-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 805 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9211 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA C. VARELA
9211 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $228,600 G1  0.151 $294,400 

$228,600 Totals  0.151 $294,400 $65,800 
882-0046-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 806 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9213 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

RENEE KLEMZ
CHRISTOPHER KLEMZ
9213 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $244,600 G1  0.151 $310,400 

$244,600 Totals  0.151 $310,400 $65,800 
882-0047-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 807 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9215 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANJO JURIC
9215 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,700 $205,600 G1  0.144 $268,300 

$205,600 Totals  0.144 $268,300 $62,700 
882-0048-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 808 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9217 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD S. LEMANSKI
9217 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,700 $206,100 G1  0.144 $268,800 

$206,100 Totals  0.144 $268,800 $62,700 
882-0049-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 901 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9235 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA MOULTON
9235 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$69,700 $241,800 G1  0.160 $311,500 

$241,800 Totals  0.160 $311,500 $69,700 
882-0050-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 902 SW 23 5 21

 0.160

9237 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT HOTH
9237 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $228,600 G1  0.151 $294,400 

$228,600 Totals  0.151 $294,400 $65,800 
882-0051-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 903 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9239 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

PUJA KUMARI
SACHIN KUMAR
9239 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1711 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$62,700 $214,200 G1  0.144 $276,900 

$214,200 Totals  0.144 $276,900 $62,700 
882-0052-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 904 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9241 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGESTONE REAL ESTATE VIII  
10125 S 52ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8677

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,700 $214,000 G1  0.144 $276,700 

$214,000 Totals  0.144 $276,700 $62,700 
882-0053-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 905 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9243 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. MCALPINE
9243 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $228,600 G1  0.151 $294,400 

$228,600 Totals  0.151 $294,400 $65,800 
882-0054-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 906 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9245 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE S. KACHELMEYER
JERROLD M. KACHELMEYER
9245 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $241,700 G1  0.151 $307,500 

$241,700 Totals  0.151 $307,500 $65,800 
882-0055-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 907 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9247 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

BAKER CHERYL - REV TRUST 10/4/
9247 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$62,700 $205,600 G1  0.144 $268,300 

$205,600 Totals  0.144 $268,300 $62,700 
882-0056-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 908 SW 23 5 21

 0.144

9249 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGINE KIEPER
9249 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $295,700 G1  0.167 $368,500 

$295,700 Totals  0.167 $368,500 $72,800 
882-0057-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1001 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9233 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

RONETTE M. FELTER
TERRY D. FELTER
9233 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $241,800 G1  0.151 $307,600 

$241,800 Totals  0.151 $307,600 $65,800 
882-0058-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1002 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9231 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN W. GRANDAW
9231 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,800 $228,600 G1  0.151 $294,400 

$228,600 Totals  0.151 $294,400 $65,800 
882-0059-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1003 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9229 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

RANJEET DHALIWAL
9229 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $301,800 G1  0.167 $374,600 

$301,800 Totals  0.167 $374,600 $72,800 
882-0060-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1004 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9227 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

SUZETTE M. BRAATZ
STEVEN A. BRAATZ SR
9227 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $280,200 G1  0.167 $353,000 

$280,200 Totals  0.167 $353,000 $72,800 
882-0061-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1005 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9225 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA J. LEMANSKI
RICHARD M. LEMANSKI
9225 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $228,600 G1  0.151 $294,400 

$228,600 Totals  0.151 $294,400 $65,800 
882-0062-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1006 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9223 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JIEWON KIM
7380 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $241,700 G1  0.151 $307,500 

$241,700 Totals  0.151 $307,500 $65,800 
882-0063-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1007 SW 23 5 21

 0.151

9221 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

KENNER MICHELE E - REV TRUST 2
9221 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $293,000 G1  0.167 $365,800 

$293,000 Totals  0.167 $365,800 $72,800 
882-0064-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 5 
UNIT 1008 SW 23 5 21

 0.167

9219 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH L. KOEPSEL
9219 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $335,300 G1  0.167 $408,100 

$335,300 Totals  0.167 $408,100 $72,800 
882-0065-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1101 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9257 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M. PAAR
LARRY G. PAAR
9257 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,800 $249,600 G1  0.151 $315,400 

$249,600 Totals  0.151 $315,400 $65,800 
882-0066-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
SW UNIT 1102 23-5-21

 0.151

9255 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J. FLOOD
9255 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $245,000 G1  0.151 $310,800 

$245,000 Totals  0.151 $310,800 $65,800 
882-0067-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1103 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9253 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL R. ERBE
9253 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $277,100 G1  0.167 $349,900 

$277,100 Totals  0.167 $349,900 $72,800 
882-0068-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1104 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9251 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

SALINI R. CHENNAREDDY
RAJESH R. ADAPALA
9251 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $328,400 G1  0.167 $401,200 

$328,400 Totals  0.167 $401,200 $72,800 
882-0069-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1201 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9267 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D. WIEDENFELD
DEBORAH J. WIEDENFELD
9267 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $249,600 G1  0.151 $315,400 

$249,600 Totals  0.151 $315,400 $65,800 
882-0070-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1202 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9265 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

MIDLAND TRUST CO  AS 
CUSTODIAN
WIEDENFELD STEVEN - #1638738
N64 W34895 ROAD J
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $248,100 G1  0.151 $313,900 

$248,100 Totals  0.151 $313,900 $65,800 
882-0071-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1203 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9263 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE BOSCH
11625 W ST MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $319,400 G1  0.167 $392,200 

$319,400 Totals  0.167 $392,200 $72,800 
882-0072-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1204 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9261 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

AMI L. TODD
9261 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,800 $257,000 G1  0.151 $322,800 

$257,000 Totals  0.151 $322,800 $65,800 
882-0073-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1301 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9281 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

SRIDIVYA CHITTIMALLA
SUMIT SINGH
9281 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $280,400 G1  0.167 $353,200 

$280,400 Totals  0.167 $353,200 $72,800 
882-0074-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1302 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9279 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

NAWAL BALL
BRYAN J. BALL
9279 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $260,900 G1  0.167 $333,700 

$260,900 Totals  0.167 $333,700 $72,800 
882-0075-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1303 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9277 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN A. KOERNER
NANCY S. KOERNER
9277 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8686

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $250,700 G1  0.151 $316,500 

$250,700 Totals  0.151 $316,500 $65,800 
882-0076-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1304 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9275 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA AXELSON
9275 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $257,300 G1  0.151 $323,100 

$257,300 Totals  0.151 $323,100 $65,800 
882-0077-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1305 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9273 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

CORINNE NOEL SIEBER
DONALD SIEBER
9273 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8686

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $318,000 G1  0.167 $390,800 

$318,000 Totals  0.167 $390,800 $72,800 
882-0078-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 6 
UNIT 1306 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9271 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R. BIERSACH
9271 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $310,100 G1  0.167 $382,900 

$310,100 Totals  0.167 $382,900 $72,800 
882-0079-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1401 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9285 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JOAN B. TAYLOR
6087 CURBSIDE DR
SARASOTA  FL 34243

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1715 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,800 $249,900 G1  0.151 $315,700 

$249,900 Totals  0.151 $315,700 $65,800 
882-0080-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1402 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9287 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

BYUNG D. SUNG
NAN S. SUNG
9287 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $236,400 G1  0.151 $302,200 

$236,400 Totals  0.151 $302,200 $65,800 
882-0081-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1403 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9289 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. FEEST
9289 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $317,800 G1  0.167 $390,600 

$317,800 Totals  0.167 $390,600 $72,800 
882-0082-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1404 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9291 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE B. KELLERMANN
5312 RADCLIFF DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $314,500 G1  0.167 $387,300 

$314,500 Totals  0.167 $387,300 $72,800 
882-0083-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1405 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9293 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN WOLLMER
DAVID WOLLMER
9293 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $234,300 G1  0.151 $300,100 

$234,300 Totals  0.151 $300,100 $65,800 
882-0084-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1406 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9295 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. WOJCIK
9295 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$65,800 $249,800 G1  0.151 $315,600 

$249,800 Totals  0.151 $315,600 $65,800 
882-0085-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1407 SW 23-5-21

 0.151

9297 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA THURMAN
9297 S 54TH ST UNIT 1407
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$72,800 $302,900 G1  0.167 $375,700 

$302,900 Totals  0.167 $375,700 $72,800 
882-0086-000

AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM NO 7 
UNIT 1408 SW 23-5-21

 0.167

9299 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

SANA BHIMANI
ZEESHAN BHIMANI
9299 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0100-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK F. KLIMETZ
9399 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0101-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 112

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN MALONE
9399 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0102-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MIECZKO
9399 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0103-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 114

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. VARNES
9399 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0104-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 121

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

OXFORD HOLDING  INC
ATTN MAQSOOD AHMAD
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0105-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

GINA L. NAMETH
9399 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0106-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 1 UNIT 123

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

JAYNE A. BENSON
PAUL D. SCHOESSOW
9399 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0107-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9399 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R. FORSTON
9399 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7505

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0108-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE W. HARDIE
9375 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0109-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 212

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SHANE BLOOMER
9375 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0110-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

SHANNON GLINIECKI
9375 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0111-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

SWETA KHATRI
PRASHANTKUMAR S. CHAWLA
13430 W FOXWOOD DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-4596

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0112-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

TED WROBLEWSKI
9375 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0113-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 2 UNIT 222

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

OXFORD HOLDING  INC
ATTN MAQSOOD AHMAD
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0114-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE M. BECK
9375 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0115-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9375 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A. RUBACH
9375 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7506

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0116-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD ASSAD
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0117-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

DRAGANA FORCAN
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY #B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0118-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

KARL D. PAULL
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0119-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

SADIK GASHI
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0120-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 321

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

OXFORD HOLDING INC
PO BOX 1506
BROOKFIELD  WI 53008

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0121-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G. DONARSKI
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0122-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 323

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

CAROL F. POOLE
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $172,900 G1  0.143 $241,400 

$172,900 Totals  0.143 $241,400 $68,500 
882-0123-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 3 UNIT 324

 0.143

9363 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

MAJLINED GASHI
BUJAR GASHI
9363 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7508

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0124-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JULIANNE E. ZIMMER
9337 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0125-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY RANK
9337 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0126-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

BRETT C. SIKORSKI
9337 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0127-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE POGLITSCH
9337 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1720 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0128-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

KAY E. TINSEN
9337 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0129-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

TORI PROPERTIES  LLC
8789 S BUCKHORN GROVE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2802

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0130-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

RYAN BREWSTER
9337 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0131-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9337 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

JETMIR IZETOVSKI
ALBERTA IZETOVSKI
9337 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0132-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN M. LINDQUIST
9325 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0133-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

CATHY M. HOSIG
9325 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0134-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

SWETA KHATRI
PRASHANTKUMAR S. CHAWLA
13430 W FOXWOOD DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-4596

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $155,600 G1  0.143 $224,100 

$155,600 Totals  0.143 $224,100 $68,500 
882-0135-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE A. LAFFIN
9325 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0136-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SE 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

DARYL J. MUMA
9325 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0137-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

TONIA MEHTA
SAURABH MEHTA
9325 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0138-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS HOEFS
9325 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $175,500 G1  0.143 $244,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.143 $244,000 $68,500 
882-0139-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9325 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL J. SAMUELIAN
9325 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $157,300 G1  0.143 $225,800 

$157,300 Totals  0.143 $225,800 $68,500 
882-0140-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 611

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JESSIE L. TENNIE
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $157,300 G1  0.143 $225,800 

$157,300 Totals  0.143 $225,800 $68,500 
882-0141-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 612

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

KOHUT  SUSAN IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $157,300 G1  0.143 $225,800 

$157,300 Totals  0.143 $225,800 $68,500 
882-0142-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 613

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

EMILY LINNENKOHL
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $157,300 G1  0.143 $225,800 

$157,300 Totals  0.143 $225,800 $68,500 
882-0143-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 614

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE A. PARKER
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $177,300 G1  0.143 $245,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.143 $245,800 $68,500 
882-0144-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 621

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

JANE GLOWACKI
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $177,300 G1  0.143 $245,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.143 $245,800 $68,500 
882-0145-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 622

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

AYAH ODEH
MOHAMED ALYAN
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $177,300 G1  0.143 $245,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.143 $245,800 $68,500 
882-0146-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 623

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

IRINA KOROLKOV
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $177,300 G1  0.143 $245,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.143 $245,800 $68,500 
882-0147-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 6 UNIT 624

 0.143

9301 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

YOAV M. MEIRI
STEFANIE B. MIERI
9301 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $163,400 G1  0.143 $231,900 

$163,400 Totals  0.143 $231,900 $68,500 
882-0148-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 711

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN THORNE
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $163,400 G1  0.143 $231,900 

$163,400 Totals  0.143 $231,900 $68,500 
882-0149-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

MARIA ROWE
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $163,400 G1  0.143 $231,900 

$163,400 Totals  0.143 $231,900 $68,500 
882-0150-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

MARRIAN NGO
MCJETSKI NGO
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $163,400 G1  0.143 $231,900 

$163,400 Totals  0.143 $231,900 $68,500 
882-0151-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 714

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY J. FADNESS
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $189,800 G1  0.143 $258,300 

$189,800 Totals  0.143 $258,300 $68,500 
882-0152-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21 
BLDG 7 UNIT 721

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE VRANES
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $189,800 G1  0.143 $258,300 

$189,800 Totals  0.143 $258,300 $68,500 
882-0153-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

ANATOLY USHAKOV ET AL
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $189,800 G1  0.143 $258,300 

$189,800 Totals  0.143 $258,300 $68,500 
882-0154-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

LEILA SADEDEN
AMMAR MADANLY
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $189,800 G1  0.143 $258,300 

$189,800 Totals  0.143 $258,300 $68,500 
882-0155-000

UNIT 724 BLDG 7 WOODLAND TRAILS 
CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9411 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

CHRIS ERTL
NICOLE LASOCKI
9411 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7511

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$68,500 $184,000 G1  0.143 $252,500 

$184,000 Totals  0.143 $252,500 $68,500 
882-0156-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MARCELLA J. MANTEUFEL
9405 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $184,000 G1  0.143 $252,500 

$184,000 Totals  0.143 $252,500 $68,500 
882-0157-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SIU C. LEUNG-O'CONNOR
9405 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $182,600 G1  0.143 $251,100 

$182,600 Totals  0.143 $251,100 $68,500 
882-0158-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

RUTH M. ANGLE
9405 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $182,600 G1  0.143 $251,100 

$182,600 Totals  0.143 $251,100 $68,500 
882-0159-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L. MILLER
9405 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $214,800 G1  0.143 $283,300 

$214,800 Totals  0.143 $283,300 $68,500 
882-0160-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

PURNENDU SHUKLA
8860 W WILLOW POINTE PKWY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8551

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $214,800 G1  0.143 $283,300 

$214,800 Totals  0.143 $283,300 $68,500 
882-0161-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

LAURA LOOMIS
9405 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $214,800 G1  0.143 $283,300 

$214,800 Totals  0.143 $283,300 $68,500 
882-0162-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. MINESAL
9405 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $214,800 G1  0.143 $283,300 

$214,800 Totals  0.143 $283,300 $68,500 
882-0163-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9405 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

NORTHMIL MANAGEMENT  LLC
ATTN JIEWON KIM
7380 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1975

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $186,000 G1  0.143 $254,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.143 $254,500 $68,500 
882-0164-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

LYNN MADSEN
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $186,000 G1  0.143 $254,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.143 $254,500 $68,500 
882-0165-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

RENATE REYES
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $186,000 G1  0.143 $254,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.143 $254,500 $68,500 
882-0166-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY J. METZKE
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $186,000 G1  0.143 $254,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.143 $254,500 $68,500 
882-0167-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN R. KLING
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $218,300 G1  0.143 $286,800 

$218,300 Totals  0.143 $286,800 $68,500 
882-0168-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

BETHANY RIEGEL
JOHN RIEGEL
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $218,300 G1  0.143 $286,800 

$218,300 Totals  0.143 $286,800 $68,500 
882-0169-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit F

Acres:Section: 

OLENA J. FISCHER
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT F
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$68,500 $218,300 G1  0.143 $286,800 

$218,300 Totals  0.143 $286,800 $68,500 
882-0170-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit G

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN ZAWACKI
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT G
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $218,300 G1  0.143 $286,800 

$218,300 Totals  0.143 $286,800 $68,500 
882-0171-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM SW 23 5 21

 0.143

9313 S Cobblestone Way Unit H

Acres:Section: 

GIOVANNI LEWINSKI
9313 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT H
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $228,200 G1  0.143 $296,700 

$228,200 Totals  0.143 $296,700 $68,500 
882-0188-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9387 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

CONLEY DARIUS - TRUST DTD 8/14
9387 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $236,100 G1  0.143 $304,600 

$236,100 Totals  0.143 $304,600 $68,500 
882-0189-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9387 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A. BRUNO
RICHARD G. BRUNO
2530 S JELLISON ST
LAKEWOOD  CO 80227-2118

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $245,200 G1  0.143 $313,700 

$245,200 Totals  0.143 $313,700 $68,500 
882-0190-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9387 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. ROSE
9387 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $236,100 G1  0.143 $304,600 

$236,100 Totals  0.143 $304,600 $68,500 
882-0191-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9387 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

WALLENDAL JAMES R & ROSE - FAM
9387 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $247,200 G1  0.143 $315,700 

$247,200 Totals  0.143 $315,700 $68,500 
882-0192-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9387 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

PAUL WASILEWSKI
9387 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$68,500 $245,300 G1  0.143 $313,800 

$245,300 Totals  0.143 $313,800 $68,500 
882-0193-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9349 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MOHAMMAD A. TAJ
9349 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $282,000 G1  0.143 $350,500 

$282,000 Totals  0.143 $350,500 $68,500 
882-0194-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9349 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

RAJA S. PRATHIGUDUPU
8209 S 44TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8898

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $245,200 G1  0.143 $313,700 

$245,200 Totals  0.143 $313,700 $68,500 
882-0195-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9349 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

SWAPNA TATA
RAVI K. MAREEDU
9349 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $262,800 G1  0.143 $331,300 

$262,800 Totals  0.143 $331,300 $68,500 
882-0196-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9349 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S. DLUGI
JAMES R. DLUGI
9349 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $247,200 G1  0.143 $315,700 

$247,200 Totals  0.143 $315,700 $68,500 
882-0197-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND SW 23 5 
21

 0.143

9349 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

JANET SPENCER
9349 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $231,900 G1  0.143 $300,400 

$231,900 Totals  0.143 $300,400 $68,500 
882-0222-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9370 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH M. DEGER
9370 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7518

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $287,000 G1  0.143 $355,500 

$287,000 Totals  0.143 $355,500 $68,500 
882-0223-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9370 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

DRAGANA NOVAKOVIC
DEJAN NOVAKOVIC
9370 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7518

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $235,900 G1  0.143 $304,400 

$235,900 Totals  0.143 $304,400 $68,500 
882-0224-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9370 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

GAIL L. THEISSEN
KEVIN W. THEISSEN
9370 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7518

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $243,500 G1  0.143 $312,000 

$243,500 Totals  0.143 $312,000 $68,500 
882-0225-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9370 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JILL A. DUCHIN
MARK A. DUCHIN
9370 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7518

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $243,500 G1  0.143 $312,000 

$243,500 Totals  0.143 $312,000 $68,500 
882-0226-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21 BLDG 12 UNIT 1222

 0.143

9370 S Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

MANE NOVAKOVICH ET AL
S102 W20760 KELSEY DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-9566

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $265,300 G1  0.143 $333,800 

$265,300 Totals  0.143 $333,800 $68,500 
882-0227-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9306 S Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

MARIE B. DETHLOFF
KENNETH F. DETHLOFF
9306 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $257,500 G1  0.143 $326,000 

$257,500 Totals  0.143 $326,000 $68,500 
882-0228-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9306 S Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

LAURA TOORAN MIRHOSEINI 
REVOCA
9306 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $242,900 G1  0.143 $311,400 

$242,900 Totals  0.143 $311,400 $68,500 
882-0229-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9306 S Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE P. NELSON
9306 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $242,900 G1  0.143 $311,400 

$242,900 Totals  0.143 $311,400 $68,500 
882-0230-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

9306 S Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA KLEINE
9306 S COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7523

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $261,900 G1  0.143 $330,400 

$261,900 Totals  0.143 $330,400 $68,500 
882-0231-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5561 W Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. MARSHALL
5561 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7521

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $277,000 G1  0.143 $345,500 

$277,000 Totals  0.143 $345,500 $68,500 
882-0232-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5561 W Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

GHASSAN JABAR
5561 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7521

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $224,000 G1  0.143 $292,500 

$224,000 Totals  0.143 $292,500 $68,500 
882-0233-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5561 W Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS CARTER J & LINDA L - JT
5561 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7521

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $253,600 G1  0.143 $322,100 

$253,600 Totals  0.143 $322,100 $68,500 
882-0234-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5561 W Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

MINGER ALYSSA D - LIV TRUST DT
5561 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7521

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $253,600 G1  0.143 $322,100 

$253,600 Totals  0.143 $322,100 $68,500 
882-0235-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5561 W Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

EUNJEONG SUNG
BYUNG D. SUNG
5561 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7521

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $253,000 G1  0.143 $321,500 

$253,000 Totals  0.143 $321,500 $68,500 
882-0236-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5495 W Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

DAWNE GRINDLELAND
5495 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7526

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $302,300 G1  0.143 $370,800 

$302,300 Totals  0.143 $370,800 $68,500 
882-0237-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5495 W Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

MIKAELIAN  ANI TRUST
5495 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7526

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $224,000 G1  0.143 $292,500 

$224,000 Totals  0.143 $292,500 $68,500 
882-0238-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5495 W Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

MARY A. MERGENER
ROBERT J. MERGENER
5495 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7526

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $253,600 G1  0.143 $322,100 

$253,600 Totals  0.143 $322,100 $68,500 
882-0239-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5495 W Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M. SCHWENN
RONALD R. SCHWENN
5495 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7526

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $253,600 G1  0.143 $322,100 

$253,600 Totals  0.143 $322,100 $68,500 
882-0240-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5495 W Cobblestone Way Unit E

Acres:Section: 

JOHN SANTUCCI
MARY SANTUCCI
5495 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT E
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7526

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $224,000 G1  0.143 $292,500 

$224,000 Totals  0.143 $292,500 $68,500 
882-0241-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5427 W Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

WINZE  MARY T REVOCABLE LIVING
5427 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7524

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $268,300 G1  0.143 $336,800 

$268,300 Totals  0.143 $336,800 $68,500 
882-0242-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5427 W Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN L. ZARKA
JEFFREY J. ZARKA
5427 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7524

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $253,600 G1  0.143 $322,100 

$253,600 Totals  0.143 $322,100 $68,500 
882-0243-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5427 W Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY GBUR
5427 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7524

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $253,600 G1  0.143 $322,100 

$253,600 Totals  0.143 $322,100 $68,500 
882-0244-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5427 W Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

NORA K. HART
THOMAS R. HART
5427 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7524

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $224,000 G1  0.143 $292,500 

$224,000 Totals  0.143 $292,500 $68,500 
882-0245-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5373 W Cobblestone Way Unit B

Acres:Section: 

JASON STENGLEIN
AMY STENGLEIN
5373 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT B
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7525

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $233,200 G1  0.143 $301,700 

$233,200 Totals  0.143 $301,700 $68,500 
882-0246-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5373 W Cobblestone Way Unit C

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD RANK
5373 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7525

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $229,200 G1  0.143 $297,700 

$229,200 Totals  0.143 $297,700 $68,500 
882-0247-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5373 W Cobblestone Way Unit D

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE LA CHAPELLE
5373 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT D
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7525

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$68,500 $229,200 G1  0.143 $297,700 

$229,200 Totals  0.143 $297,700 $68,500 
882-0248-000

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM AMND NO 2 SW 
23-5-21

 0.143

5373 W Cobblestone Way Unit A

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT L. HARGRAVES
5373 W COBBLESTONE WAY UNIT A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7525

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$400,000 $1,671,400 G2  2.220 $2,071,400 

$1,671,400 Totals  2.220 $2,071,400 $400,000 
882-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9263, SW 1/4 SEC 
23-5-21,

 2.220

5112 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

5100  LLC
C/O ANUP "ANDY KHULLAR
8200 W BROWN DEER RD SUITE301
MILWAUKEE, WI 53223

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$271,500 $0 G2  1.291 $271,500 

$0 Totals  1.291 $271,500 $271,500 
882-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9263, SW 1/4 SEC 
23-5-21,

 1.291

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

5100  LLC
C/O ANUP "ANDY KHULLAR
8200 W BROWN DEER RD SUITE301
MILWAUKEE, WI 53223

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$295,500 $0 G1  8.770 $295,500 

$0 Totals  8.770 $295,500 $295,500 
882-9979-000

COM NE COR OF SW 23 5 21 TH W ALG N LI 1305.97 
FT S ALG

 8.770

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$259,300 $0 G1  6.090 $259,300 

$0 Totals  6.090 $259,300 $259,300 
882-9980-000

COM IN E LI 2146.13 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 23 5 21 
TH WLY

 6.090

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$301,200 $0 G1  9.190 $301,200 

$0 Totals  9.190 $301,200 $301,200 
882-9981-000

COM IN E LI 1896.13 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 23 5 21 
TH WLY

 9.190

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$331,400 $0 G1  3.100 $331,400 

$0 Totals  3.100 $331,400 $331,400 
882-9983-001

CSM NO 6924 SW 23 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.100

S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN SQUARE  LLC
622 N WATER ST RM 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,538,800 $0 G1  19.500 $1,538,800 

$0 Totals  19.500 $1,538,800 $1,538,800 
882-9983-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6924 SW 23 5 21 
PARCEL 2 RESERVED

 19.500

9351 S 51st St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN SQUARE  LLC
622 N WATER ST RM 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  32.930 $0 

$0 Totals  32.930 $0 $0 
882-9987-001

COM NW COR OF S 35 ACS OF N 45 ACS OF W HALF 
OF SW 23 5

 32.930

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$9,800 $0 G1  4.386 $9,800 

$0 Totals  4.386 $9,800 $9,800 
882-9989-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8109, SW 23-5-21, 
OUTLOT 1,

 4.386

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

WOODLAND TRAILS CONDOMINIUM 
AS
FRANKLIN SQUARE  LLC
622 N WATER ST RM 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$644,400 $5,584,600 G2  9.539 $6,229,000 

$5,584,600 Totals  9.539 $6,229,000 $644,400 
882-9989-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8203 SW 23-5-21 LOT 1

 9.539

5833 W Forest View Ct

Acres:Section: 

BPD GROUP  LLC
11514 N PORT WASHINGTON RD STE
MEQUON  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$850,500 $0 G2  6.300 $850,500 

$0 Totals  6.300 $850,500 $850,500 
882-9989-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8203 SW 23-5-21 LOT 2

 6.300

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

FOREST VIEW - FRANKLIN LIMITED
C/O ANDREAS BOURAXIS
5030 S 74TH ST
GREENFIELD, WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$74,000 $0 G2  0.670 $74,000 

$0 Totals  0.670 $74,000 $74,000 
882-9991-000

S 211 FT OF W 264 FT OF SE QUAR OF SW 23 5 21 
EXC S 60

 0.670

5422 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAMYAR SAEIAN
SHARAREH MIRJAHAN 
BAKHSHLANGRO
PO BOX 735
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$559,000 $0 G2  3.660 $559,000 

$0 Totals  3.660 $559,000 $559,000 
882-9992-001

COM 973 FT W & 60.02 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 
23-5-21 TH

 3.660

5400 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAMYAR SAEIAN
SHARAREH M. BAKHSHLANGRODDY
W150 S8255 HARVEST CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$183,600 $0 G2  0.770 $183,600 

$0 Totals  0.770 $183,600 $183,600 
882-9993-001

W 60 FT OF E 973 FT OF N 599.98 FT OF S 660 FT OF 
SW

 0.770

5332 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAMYAR SAEIAN
SHARAREH M. BAKHSHLANGRODDY
W150 S8255 HARVEST CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,300 $103,200 G1  2.830 $318,500 

$103,200 Totals  2.830 $318,500 $215,300 
882-9994-001

W 220 FT OF E 913 FT OF N 599.98 FT OF S 660 FT 
SW

 2.830

5312 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN EILERS
7216 BLACKHAWK DR
RACINE  WI 53402-1114

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$196,000 $114,000 G1  1.405 $310,000 

$114,000 Totals  1.405 $310,000 $196,000 
882-9995-001

COM 693 FT W & 60.02 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 
23-5-21 TH NLY

 1.405

5250 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH E. GYURO
4604 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$196,400 $0 G1  1.430 $196,400 

$0 Totals  1.430 $196,400 $196,400 
882-9996-001

COM 473 FT W & 60.02 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 
23-5-21 TH N

 1.430

5200 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  55.750 $0 

$0 Totals  55.750 $0 $0 
883-9999-002

COM 1860 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 22 5 21 TH N 1320 
FT NELY

 55.750

9000 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
C/O HUNGER TASK FORCE - THE FA
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA, WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  100.600 $0 

$0 Totals  100.600 $0 $0 
883-9999-004

COM AT NE COR OF SE 22 5 21 TH W ALG N LI SD 
QUAR SEC

 100.600

6000 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  78.180 $0 

$0 Totals  78.180 $0 $0 
884-9994-000

E HALF OF SW 22 5 21 EXC S 60 FT FOR STR CONT 
78.182

 78.180

9225 S 68th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - SHERIFF'S D
C/O FISCAL MANAGER
821 W STATE ST RM 221
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$369,500 $223,200 G2  19.079 $592,700 

$223,200 Totals  19.079 $592,700 $369,500 
884-9995-000

N 662.25 FT OF W HALF OF SW 22 5 21 EXC W 60 FT 
FOR STR

 19.079

9100 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FED OF CROATIAN SOC  INC
C/O JOSEPH SCHAUER
PO BOX 341548
WEST MILWAUKEE, WI 53201

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$253,400 $3,400 G2  10.029 $256,800 

$3,400 Totals  10.029 $256,800 $253,400 
884-9996-000

S 348.10 FT OF N 1010.35 FT OF W HALF OF SW 22 5 
21 EXC

 10.029

9220 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FED OF CROATIAN SOC  INC
C/O JOSEPH SCHAUER
PO BOX 341548
WEST MILWAUKEE, WI 53201

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,287,700 $0 G2  41.250 $2,287,700 

$0 Totals  41.250 $2,287,700 $2,287,700 
884-9997-000

W HALF OF SW 22 5 21 EXC N 1010.35 FT & EXC S 
600 FT OF

 41.250

9410 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CARMA LABORATORIES  INC
9750 S FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,200 $0 G2  0.551 $99,200 

$0 Totals  0.551 $99,200 $99,200 
884-9998-000

S 180 FT OF W 260 FT OF SW 22 5 21 EXC S 60 FT & 
W 60

 0.551

7520 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

CARMA LABORATORIES  INC
9750 S FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$193,200 $228,700 G1  3.720 $421,900 

$228,700 Totals  3.720 $421,900 $193,200 
884-9999-000

S 600 FT OF E 300 FT OF W HALF OF SW 22 5 21 EXC 
S 60

 3.720

7220 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

ECE HILLS  LLC
811 WINFAL DR
SCHAUMBURG  IL 60173

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,500 $339,800 G1  0.384 $450,300 

$339,800 Totals  0.384 $450,300 $110,500 
885-0001-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 1

 0.384

7620 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D. SCHMITT
7620 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,400 $313,000 G1  0.349 $417,400 

$313,000 Totals  0.349 $417,400 $104,400 
885-0002-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 2

 0.349

7636 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

SANA Q. BHATTI
AYSHA BHATTI
7636 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,600 $336,000 G1  0.566 $469,600 

$336,000 Totals  0.566 $469,600 $133,600 
885-0003-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 3

 0.566

7660 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUSTINE L. URBAS
7660 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,600 $356,100 G1  0.614 $491,700 

$356,100 Totals  0.614 $491,700 $135,600 
885-0004-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 4

 0.614

7676 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

KAREN NEUHENGEN
RICHARD NEUHENGEN
7676 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,300 $456,900 G1  0.366 $564,200 

$456,900 Totals  0.366 $564,200 $107,300 
885-0005-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 5

 0.366

7712 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

GREG W. MAYR
7712 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,400 $299,100 G1  0.303 $395,500 

$299,100 Totals  0.303 $395,500 $96,400 
885-0006-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 6

 0.303

7728 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA WINGATE
MATTHEW FAGERT
7728 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,400 $389,300 G1  0.303 $485,700 

$389,300 Totals  0.303 $485,700 $96,400 
885-0007-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 7

 0.303

7748 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

TRACY ANDERSON
FORREST ANDERSON
7748 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$98,800 $273,300 G1  0.317 $372,100 

$273,300 Totals  0.317 $372,100 $98,800 
885-0008-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 8

 0.317

7766 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A. KASTEN
JAMES R. KASTEN
7766 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,300 $324,500 G1  0.559 $457,800 

$324,500 Totals  0.559 $457,800 $133,300 
885-0009-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 9

 0.559

7804 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA MAHER-JOHNSON
MARK JOHNSON
7804 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,700 $368,500 G1  0.570 $502,200 

$368,500 Totals  0.570 $502,200 $133,700 
885-0010-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 10

 0.570

7820 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

MUELLER KIMBERLY
ROBERT VITRANO
7820 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $275,100 G1  0.328 $375,800 

$275,100 Totals  0.328 $375,800 $100,700 
885-0011-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 11

 0.328

7832 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

ELLY J. SOPA
RYAN J. SOPA
7832 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,300 $393,700 G1  0.406 $508,000 

$393,700 Totals  0.406 $508,000 $114,300 
885-0012-000

STONEWOOD BLK 1 LOT 12

 0.406

7840 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE L. ZAGER
ROBERT L. ZAGER JR
7840 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $345,800 G1  0.338 $448,300 

$345,800 Totals  0.338 $448,300 $102,500 
885-0013-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 1

 0.338

7710 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA S. PANO
7710 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $354,700 G1  0.300 $450,500 

$354,700 Totals  0.300 $450,500 $95,800 
885-0014-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 2

 0.300

7730 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

VLADISLAVA PAVLICA
BORISLAV PAVLICA
7730 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $332,400 G1  0.300 $428,200 

$332,400 Totals  0.300 $428,200 $95,800 
885-0015-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 3

 0.300

7750 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIELLE CHOJNACKI
ANDREW SIEVILA
7750 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$102,500 $371,700 G1  0.338 $474,200 

$371,700 Totals  0.338 $474,200 $102,500 
885-0016-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 4

 0.338

7800 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F. SCZESNY
JENNIFER L. SCZESNY
7800 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $353,200 G1  0.290 $447,300 

$353,200 Totals  0.290 $447,300 $94,100 
885-0017-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 5

 0.290

7805 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

TINA BAUMGARDT
SCOTT BAUMGARDT
7805 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $388,100 G1  0.300 $483,900 

$388,100 Totals  0.300 $483,900 $95,800 
885-0018-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 6

 0.300

7749 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

EMILY B. PETRIE
JOSEPH PETRIE JR
7749 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $358,600 G1  0.300 $454,400 

$358,600 Totals  0.300 $454,400 $95,800 
885-0019-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 7

 0.300

7731 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE COOMBS
JOSEPH COOMBS
7731 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,100 $285,900 G1  0.290 $380,000 

$285,900 Totals  0.290 $380,000 $94,100 
885-0020-000

STONEWOOD BLK 2 LOT 8

 0.290

7669 W Stonewood Cir

Acres:Section: 

CAROLINE J. LUDKA
ANDREW P. LUDKA
7669 W STONEWOOD CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$110,300 $349,200 G1  0.383 $459,500 

$349,200 Totals  0.383 $459,500 $110,300 
885-0021-000

STONEWOOD BLK 3 LOT 1

 0.383

7619 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MOO G. THOR
7619 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8835

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,900 $340,100 G1  0.329 $441,000 

$340,100 Totals  0.329 $441,000 $100,900 
885-0022-000

STONEWOOD BLK 4 LOT 1

 0.329

7711 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM YADUSKY
7711 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $374,200 G1  0.310 $471,800 

$374,200 Totals  0.310 $471,800 $97,600 
885-0023-000

STONEWOOD BLK 4 LOT 2

 0.310

7729 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L. CAMPBELL
NICHOLAS J. CAMPBELL
7729 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $316,300 G1  0.310 $413,900 

$316,300 Totals  0.310 $413,900 $97,600 
885-0024-000

STONEWOOD BLK 4 LOT 3

 0.310

7751 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATERINA J. LIAPIS
PROCOPIOS G. LIAPIS
7751 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $338,500 G1  0.310 $436,100 

$338,500 Totals  0.310 $436,100 $97,600 
885-0025-000

STONEWOOD BLK 4 LOT 4

 0.310

7801 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMILY HOLMES
ANDREW HOLMES
7801 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $321,000 G1  0.310 $418,600 

$321,000 Totals  0.310 $418,600 $97,600 
885-0026-000

STONEWOOD BLK 4 LOT 5

 0.310

7821 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNA CEZARY
STEPHEN J. CEZARY
7821 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $406,500 G1  0.310 $504,100 

$406,500 Totals  0.310 $504,100 $97,600 
885-0027-000

STONEWOOD BLK 4 LOT 6

 0.310

7845 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARVAT N. ABDALLAH
NASSER ABDALLAH
7845 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1739 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,800 $312,300 G1  0.300 $408,100 

$312,300 Totals  0.300 $408,100 $95,800 
885-0028-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 13

 0.300

7860 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD W GALLAGHER AND 
BARBAR
7860 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,800 $407,500 G1  0.300 $503,300 

$407,500 Totals  0.300 $503,300 $95,800 
885-0029-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 14

 0.300

7912 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARAH SCHEIDT
ROBERT S. SCHEIDT
7912 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$103,000 $401,500 G1  0.341 $504,500 

$401,500 Totals  0.341 $504,500 $103,000 
885-0030-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 15

 0.341

7938 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. DAVID
JERRY J. DAVID
9033 PROSPERITY WAY
FORT MYERS  FL 33913

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $316,200 G1  0.330 $417,300 

$316,200 Totals  0.330 $417,300 $101,100 
885-0031-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 2

 0.330

7637 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. HERKOWSKI
CHRISTOPHER S. HERKOWSKI
7637 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,400 $287,800 G1  0.517 $419,200 

$287,800 Totals  0.517 $419,200 $131,400 
885-0032-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 3

 0.517

7655 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. LANCOUR
BRENT M. JOHNSEN
7655 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $383,900 G1  0.382 $494,000 

$383,900 Totals  0.382 $494,000 $110,100 
885-0033-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 4

 0.382

7701 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANATKUMAR P. PATEL
7701 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,000 $384,200 G1  0.295 $479,200 

$384,200 Totals  0.295 $479,200 $95,000 
885-0034-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 5

 0.295

7715 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRINA M. ZAZUETA
ERNEST R. ZAZUETA
7715 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,200 $336,100 G1  0.308 $433,300 

$336,100 Totals  0.308 $433,300 $97,200 
885-0035-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 6

 0.308

7731 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NAHIDA S. ASSAD
LUAY I. ASHKAR
7731 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $393,200 G1  0.308 $490,400 

$393,200 Totals  0.308 $490,400 $97,200 
885-0036-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 7

 0.308

7753 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BINDU P. HIMA
NIMMANA NAGA
7753 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $365,300 G1  0.308 $462,500 

$365,300 Totals  0.308 $462,500 $97,200 
885-0037-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 8

 0.308

7803 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRACY J. WAITE
ROBIN T. WAITE
7803 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $395,100 G1  0.308 $492,300 

$395,100 Totals  0.308 $492,300 $97,200 
885-0038-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 9

 0.308

7815 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA R. DOMKOWSKI
THOMAS A. DOMKOWSKI II
7815 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $381,800 G1  0.308 $479,000 

$381,800 Totals  0.308 $479,000 $97,200 
885-0039-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 10

 0.308

7835 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUIS ENRIQUE CRUZ CASIQUEZ
ASHLEY LAUREN CASIQUEZ
7835 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8843

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $320,400 G1  0.308 $417,600 

$320,400 Totals  0.308 $417,600 $97,200 
885-0040-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 LOT 11

 0.308

7855 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA KOVACEVIC
7855 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,200 $322,900 G1  0.308 $420,100 

$322,900 Totals  0.308 $420,100 $97,200 
885-0041-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 L0T 12

 0.308

7909 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY NOWACKI
7909 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,900 $336,300 G1  0.375 $445,200 

$336,300 Totals  0.375 $445,200 $108,900 
885-0042-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 3 L0T 13

 0.375

7939 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY T. JUSTMANN
7939 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,200 $310,500 G1  0.279 $402,700 

$310,500 Totals  0.279 $402,700 $92,200 
885-0043-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 7

 0.279

7865 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH CHATTIN
DAVID CHATTIN
7865 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $315,500 G1  0.310 $413,100 

$315,500 Totals  0.310 $413,100 $97,600 
885-0044-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 8

 0.310

7915 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAWKINS REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
7915 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $394,000 G1  0.335 $495,900 

$394,000 Totals  0.335 $495,900 $101,900 
885-0045-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 9

 0.335

7939 W Stonewood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARLA AU
FERNANDO L. AU
7939 W STONEWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,900 $377,100 G1  0.335 $479,000 

$377,100 Totals  0.335 $479,000 $101,900 
885-0046-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 10

 0.335

7940 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIKA SELLERS
PETER A. SELLERS
7940 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $308,000 G1  0.310 $405,600 

$308,000 Totals  0.310 $405,600 $97,600 
885-0047-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 11

 0.310

7910 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

POWELEIT  DALE M & JENNIFER M 
7910 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $302,900 G1  0.310 $400,500 

$302,900 Totals  0.310 $400,500 $97,600 
885-0048-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 12

 0.310

7858 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J. WIELGUS
DAVID WIELGUS
7858 BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,600 $312,300 G1  0.310 $409,900 

$312,300 Totals  0.310 $409,900 $97,600 
885-0049-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 13

 0.310

7838 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M. KRESSUK
MICHAEL A. KRESSUK JR
7838 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $354,100 G1  0.310 $451,700 

$354,100 Totals  0.310 $451,700 $97,600 
885-0050-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 14

 0.310

7818 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDEEP WAGH
7818 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $470,400 G1  0.310 $568,000 

$470,400 Totals  0.310 $568,000 $97,600 
885-0051-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 15

 0.310

7802 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN T. ENGELHARDT
JEREMY A. ENGELHARDT
7802 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $351,500 G1  0.310 $449,100 

$351,500 Totals  0.310 $449,100 $97,600 
885-0052-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 16

 0.310

7752 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW M. STEVENS
HEATHER M. RIVETTE
7752 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$97,600 $314,600 G1  0.310 $412,200 

$314,600 Totals  0.310 $412,200 $97,600 
885-0053-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 17

 0.310

7732 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE S. WILDES
ERIK C. WILDES
7732 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,700 $355,000 G1  0.288 $448,700 

$355,000 Totals  0.288 $448,700 $93,700 
885-0054-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 18

 0.288

7712 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

NOURA OMAR EL FAROUK 
MOHAMED
7712 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $316,700 G1  0.299 $412,400 

$316,700 Totals  0.299 $412,400 $95,700 
885-0055-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 1

 0.299

9165 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE L. HUBERT
WILLIAM J. HUBERT
9165 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,700 $312,300 G1  0.299 $408,000 

$312,300 Totals  0.299 $408,000 $95,700 
885-0056-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 2

 0.299

9201 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA I. COURT
CORSTAN D. COURT
9201 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $366,900 G1  0.299 $462,600 

$366,900 Totals  0.299 $462,600 $95,700 
885-0057-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 3

 0.299

9213 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA BAMBULAS
PETER BAMBULAS
9213 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $359,700 G1  0.299 $455,400 

$359,700 Totals  0.299 $455,400 $95,700 
885-0058-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 4

 0.299

9225 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

MARJORIE A. MASTEY
DANIEL F. MASTEY
9225 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $354,900 G1  0.299 $450,600 

$354,900 Totals  0.299 $450,600 $95,700 
885-0059-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 5

 0.299

9237 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

JOLANTA KLEPACZ
KRIS P. KLEPACZ
9237 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,700 $295,400 G1  0.299 $391,100 

$295,400 Totals  0.299 $391,100 $95,700 
885-0060-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 6

 0.299

9249 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. BROCKMAN-MARTIN
MICHAEL M. MARTIN
9249 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,700 $341,200 G1  0.305 $437,900 

$341,200 Totals  0.305 $437,900 $96,700 
885-0061-000

STONEWOOD ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 7

 0.305

9261 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA M. JEPSEN
DANIEL A. JEPSEN
9261 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$180,000 $528,600 G1  3.530 $708,600 

$528,600 Totals  3.530 $708,600 $180,000 
885-9995-002

COM NE COR OF SE 21 5 21 TH W 887.30 FT S TO N 
LI OF

 3.530

9101 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SAGAR PATEL
9101 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  20.520 $0 

$0 Totals  20.520 $0 $0 
885-9995-003

COM AT A PT IN THE N LI OF SE 21 5 21 THAT IS 
1703.30

 20.520

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$194,900 $1,005,300 G1  4.900 $1,200,200 

$1,005,300 Totals  4.900 $1,200,200 $194,900 
885-9996-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8734, SE 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21

 4.900

9143 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. AIROLDI
9143 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,700 $441,900 G1  4.510 $632,600 

$441,900 Totals  4.510 $632,600 $190,700 
885-9996-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8734, SE 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21

 4.510

9140 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A. HUNICUTT
JAMES CODY
9140 S 80TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G4  8.500 $3,000 
$5,400 $0 G5  1.500 $5,400 

$0 Totals  10.000 $8,400 $8,400 

885-9997-000

N 10 ACS OF W 20 ACS OF SE 21 5 21 CONT 10 ACS

 10.000

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. MEETZ
ROBERT P. MEETZ
18875 STILLPOINT TRL
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,100 $310,000 G1  9.510 $487,100 

$310,000 Totals  9.510 $487,100 $177,100 
885-9998-000

S 10 ACS OF W 20 ACS OF SE 21 5 21 EXC PT FOR 
ST CONT

 9.510

8320 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DOBRON PEGGY J - LIVING TRUST 
8320 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,900 $0 G1  1.030 $129,900 

$0 Totals  1.030 $129,900 $129,900 
885-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4200 SE 21 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.030

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIVAY VENTURE  LLC
6625 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,300 $239,900 G1  1.290 $372,200 

$239,900 Totals  1.290 $372,200 $132,300 
885-9999-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4621 SE 21 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.290

9371 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HERBST
MICHAEL HERBST JR
9371 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$3,700 $0 G4  10.430 $3,700 

$0 Totals  10.430 $3,700 $3,700 
885-9999-008

CSM NO 5887 SE 21 5 21 LOT 2

 10.430

8050 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHIV SHAKTI VENTURE  LLC
6625 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$136,100 $0 G1  1.700 $136,100 
$11,900 $0 G4  33.420 $11,900 
$81,800 $0 G5  2.010 $81,800 

$0 Totals  37.130 $229,800 $229,800 

885-9999-009

CSM NO 5887 SE 21 5 21 LOT 3

 37.130

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SHIVAY VENTURE  LLC
6625 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$8,200 $0 G4  23.122 $8,200 

$0 Totals  23.122 $8,200 $8,200 
885-9999-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5887, SE ¼ SEC 
21-5-21, LOT 1, EXC
PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 11380864 FOR ST

 23.122

7800 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHIV SHAKTI VENTURE  LLC
6625 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,100 $0 G4  8.750 $3,100 
$22,500 $0 G5  6.250 $22,500 

$0 Totals  15.000 $25,600 $25,600 

886-9985-000

E 15 ACS OF NE QUAR OF SW 21 5 21 CONT 15 ACS

 15.000

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. MEETZ
ROBERT P. MEETZ
18875 STILLPOINT TRL
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,126,300 $0 G2  44.300 $2,126,300 

$0 Totals  44.300 $2,126,300 $2,126,300 
886-9986-000

COM IN N LI 497.96 FT W OF NE COR OF SW 21 5 21 
TH S

 44.300

8900 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN HRIBAR
MARILYN J. FANETTI
E6498 690TH AVE
MENOMONIE  WI 54751

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$353,400 $641,900 G1  13.056 $995,300 

$641,900 Totals  13.056 $995,300 $353,400 
886-9987-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO, 9221, SW 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21,

 13.056

9132 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

NEW HORIZONS REAL ESTATE  LLC
217 W WISCONSIN AVE STE 201
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,400 $0 G1  2.252 $176,400 

$0 Totals  2.252 $176,400 $176,400 
886-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9221, SW 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21,

 2.252

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

PRZYBYLO FAMILY TRUST DATED 
FE
245 NOBLE CIR
VERNON HILLS  IL 60061

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1746 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$184,900 $106,700 G1  3.000 $291,600 

$106,700 Totals  3.000 $291,600 $184,900 
886-9988-000

N 216.50 FT OF W 603.60 FT OF SW QUAR OF SW 21 
5 21

 3.000

9308 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MONICA R. ERICKSON
9308 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$104,200 $288,900 G1  4.690 $393,100 

$288,900 Totals  4.690 $393,100 $104,200 
886-9989-003

CSM NO 6022 SW 21 5 21 PARCEL 1

 4.690

8857 W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSE D. SANDOVAL
8857 W ST MARTIN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$402,300 $0 G1  16.680 $402,300 

$0 Totals  16.680 $402,300 $402,300 
886-9990-000

SW QUAR OF SW 21 5 21 LYING SWLY OF 
RELOCATED HWY 100

 16.680

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. MEETZ
ROBERT P. MEETZ
18875 STILLPOINT TRL
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,500 $857,100 G1  2.000 $1,030,600 

$857,100 Totals  2.000 $1,030,600 $173,500 
886-9991-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO.7584 SW 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21 LOT 1

 2.000

9400 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

CARMAN AARON & AMY L 
REVOCABLE
9400 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,100 $561,600 G1  0.960 $721,700 

$561,600 Totals  0.960 $721,700 $160,100 
886-9991-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7584 SW 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21 LOT 2

 0.960

9416 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MELK  FREDRICK J & LINDA A REV
9416 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9512

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$186,200 $0 G1  0.920 $186,200 

$0 Totals  0.920 $186,200 $186,200 
886-9991-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7584 SW 1/4 SEC 
21-5-21 LOT 3

 0.920

9150 W Ryan Pl

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A. CONRAD
CONRAD P. LAWRENCE
7511 BISHOPS WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,900 $248,300 G1  1.250 $413,200 

$248,300 Totals  1.250 $413,200 $164,900 
886-9992-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 584 SW 21 5 21 LOT 2

 1.250

9110 W Ryan Pl

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE A. PAWLAK
RICHARD W. PAWLAK
9110 W RYAN PL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$132,600 $244,800 G1  0.870 $377,400 

$244,800 Totals  0.870 $377,400 $132,600 
886-9993-000

W 173.33 FT OF E 520 FT OF S 251.30 FT OF SW 
QUAR OF SW

 0.870

8910 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M. KUJAWA
8910 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,400 $0 G1  0.850 $182,400 

$0 Totals  0.850 $182,400 $182,400 
886-9994-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 348 SW 21 5 21

 0.850

8844 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

KHURRAM SHEHZAD
8248 S 89TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$132,200 $180,400 G1  0.860 $312,600 

$180,400 Totals  0.860 $312,600 $132,200 
886-9995-000

S 251.30 FT OF E 178.34 FT OF SW QUAR OF SW 21 5 
21

 0.860

8824 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA VYTLACIL
JEFFREY VYTLACIL
8824 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,300 $262,400 G1  3.730 $426,700 

$262,400 Totals  3.730 $426,700 $164,300 
886-9996-000

W 344.79 FT OF E HALF OF SW 21 5 21 LY SLY OF 
HWY 100

 3.730

8752 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

CAROL R. KEMENY
JAMES M. KEMENY
8752 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$86,200 $0 G1  1.900 $86,200 

$0 Totals  1.900 $86,200 $86,200 
886-9997-000

COM IN S LI 1672.29 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 21 5 21 
TH N

 1.900

8634 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DULE TRNJANAC
8634 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  15.620 $0 

$0 Totals  15.620 $0 $0 
886-9998-000

COM 497.79 FT W & 227.68 FT N OF SE COR OF SW 
21 5 21 TH

 15.620

W St Martins Rd

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$206,900 $249,800 G1  13.300 $456,700 

$249,800 Totals  13.300 $456,700 $206,900 
886-9999-000

S 15 ACS OF E 30 ACS OF SW 21 5 21 LYING NLY OF 
CEN LI

 13.300

8432 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. MAZOLA
8432 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$146,900 $267,500 G1  0.674 $414,400 

$267,500 Totals  0.674 $414,400 $146,900 
887-0001-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 1 BLK 1

 0.674

9147 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. HARENG
THOMAS M. HARENG
9147 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,500 $0 G1  0.686 $173,500 

$0 Totals  0.686 $173,500 $173,500 
887-0002-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.686

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. HARENG
THOMAS M. HARENG
9147 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,500 $0 G1  0.686 $173,500 

$0 Totals  0.686 $173,500 $173,500 
887-0003-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.686

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTY M. FLEES
PAUL J. FLEES
3083 JODI LN
PALM HARBOR  FL 34684

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,500 $198,300 G1  0.686 $345,800 

$198,300 Totals  0.686 $345,800 $147,500 
887-0004-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.686

9205 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

LUCY FLEES
9205 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,500 $251,800 G1  0.686 $399,300 

$251,800 Totals  0.686 $399,300 $147,500 
887-0005-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 1

 0.686

9218 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEF ALTENHOFEN
LAURIE ALTENHOFEN
9218 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9510

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,500 $262,300 G1  0.644 $407,800 

$262,300 Totals  0.644 $407,800 $145,500 
887-0006-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.644

9308 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA S. BEAUDET
DANIEL BEAUDET
9308 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,100 $299,400 G1  0.678 $446,500 

$299,400 Totals  0.678 $446,500 $147,100 
887-0007-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 7 BLK 1

 0.678

9206 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

SHAREN DEMSKI
TERENCE DEMSKI
9206 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$147,500 $188,300 G1  0.686 $335,800 

$188,300 Totals  0.686 $335,800 $147,500 
887-0008-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.686

9176 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANK C. CZERWINSKI ET AL
C/O MARRIED TO EACH OTHER AS S
9176 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,500 $278,400 G1  0.686 $451,900 

$278,400 Totals  0.686 $451,900 $173,500 
887-0009-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 9 BLK 1

 0.686

9164 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. SOCOLICK
9164 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $225,200 G1  0.633 $370,200 

$225,200 Totals  0.633 $370,200 $145,000 
887-0010-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 10 BLK 1

 0.633

9146 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

AUSTIN M. SHERIFI
9146 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $295,200 G1  0.633 $440,200 

$295,200 Totals  0.633 $440,200 $145,000 
887-0011-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.633

9211 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

APRIL JOHNSON
RYAN JOHNSON
9211 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $150,100 G1  0.633 $295,100 

$150,100 Totals  0.633 $295,100 $145,000 
887-0012-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.633

9255 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN JASUNAS-GROSS
9255 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $190,700 G1  0.633 $335,700 

$190,700 Totals  0.633 $335,700 $145,000 
887-0013-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.633

9265 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA STEEVES
WILLIAM STEEVES
9265 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $223,700 G1  0.633 $368,700 

$223,700 Totals  0.633 $368,700 $145,000 
887-0014-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.633

9301 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. BUETOW
9301 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$145,000 $138,400 G1  0.633 $283,400 

$138,400 Totals  0.633 $283,400 $145,000 
887-0015-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 2

 0.633

9325 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON K. KIESOW
10525 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $187,200 G1  0.633 $332,200 

$187,200 Totals  0.633 $332,200 $145,000 
887-0016-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 2

 0.633

9331 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE WOZNICKI
DAVID WOZNICKI
9331 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,600 $390,700 G1  0.633 $561,300 

$390,700 Totals  0.633 $561,300 $170,600 
887-0017-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 7 BLK 2

 0.633

9351 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN W. GOELZ
9351 S 92 ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,800 $0 G1  0.618 $169,800 

$0 Totals  0.618 $169,800 $169,800 
887-0018-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 8 BLK 2

 0.618

9322 W Woodview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DELENE L. HANSON
THOMAS UEBERROTH
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,300 $409,800 G1  0.627 $580,100 

$409,800 Totals  0.627 $580,100 $170,300 
887-0019-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 9 BLK 2

 0.627

9356 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. DAVIS
1523 N JACKSON ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,300 $603,600 G1  0.573 $770,900 

$603,600 Totals  0.573 $770,900 $167,300 
887-0020-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 10 BLK 2

 0.573

9342 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE M. REHL
9342 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,600 $329,100 G1  0.581 $471,700 

$329,100 Totals  0.581 $471,700 $142,600 
887-0021-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 11 BLK 2

 0.581

9330 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L. JANETSKI
9330 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$142,600 $248,300 G1  0.581 $390,900 

$248,300 Totals  0.581 $390,900 $142,600 
887-0022-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 12 BLK 2

 0.581

9316 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLMS RICHARD J & SUSAN C - R
9316 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,600 $147,400 G1  0.581 $290,000 

$147,400 Totals  0.581 $290,000 $142,600 
887-0023-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 13 BLK 2

 0.581

9300 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

MARY K. CZARNECKI
9300 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,600 $150,600 G1  0.581 $293,200 

$150,600 Totals  0.581 $293,200 $142,600 
887-0024-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 14 BLK 2

 0.581

9276 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

GREEN GAIL E REVOCABLE TRUST
9276 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,400 $224,200 G1  0.641 $369,600 

$224,200 Totals  0.641 $369,600 $145,400 
887-0025-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 15 BLK 2

 0.641

9260 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

GETTLER MICHAEL J & JEAN E - F
9260 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,500 $328,700 G1  0.686 $502,200 

$328,700 Totals  0.686 $502,200 $173,500 
887-0026-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 16 BLK 2

 0.686

9303 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AIMEE R. SCHLUETER
DANIEL D. SCHLUETER
9303 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,300 $320,100 G1  1.115 $483,400 

$320,100 Totals  1.115 $483,400 $163,300 
887-0027-001

BRIARWOOD LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 3

 1.115

9411 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA BRUST
CARL J. BRUST JR
9411 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,100 $555,900 G1  0.551 $722,000 

$555,900 Totals  0.551 $722,000 $166,100 
887-0029-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 3

 0.551

9445 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

DANIJELA MILIC-AZDAJIC
AUGUSTIN MILIC
9445 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$141,200 $175,200 G1  0.551 $316,400 

$175,200 Totals  0.551 $316,400 $141,200 
887-0030-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 3

 0.551

9461 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J. SCHMITZ
RICHARD J. SCHMITZ
9461 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,600 $315,200 G1  0.560 $456,800 

$315,200 Totals  0.560 $456,800 $141,600 
887-0031-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 3

 0.560

9465 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

AGNIESZKA MAYR
ERIK MAYR
9465 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,900 $185,400 G1  0.565 $327,300 

$185,400 Totals  0.565 $327,300 $141,900 
887-0032-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 3

 0.565

9478 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY M. WISNIEWSKI
THOMAS WISNIEWSKI
9478 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,100 $366,700 G1  0.551 $532,800 

$366,700 Totals  0.551 $532,800 $166,100 
887-0033-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 7 BLK 3

 0.551

9470 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

LISA TEZAK
DANIEL R. TEZAK
9470 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,200 $177,200 G1  0.551 $318,400 

$177,200 Totals  0.551 $318,400 $141,200 
887-0034-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 8 BLK 3

 0.551

9440 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

CATHY L. LANGE
ROGER L. LANGE
9440 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,200 $441,800 G1  0.553 $608,000 

$441,800 Totals  0.553 $608,000 $166,200 
887-0035-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 9 BLK 3

 0.553

9430 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

JOY M. KROWSKI
KEITH A. KROWSKI
9430 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,000 $208,600 G1  0.742 $358,600 

$208,600 Totals  0.742 $358,600 $150,000 
887-0036-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 10 BLK 3

 0.742

9410 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

WILLMS  TRACY L ET AL
DRETZKA RONALD A & GAYLE  L/E 
9410 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$147,500 $314,700 G1  0.688 $462,200 

$314,700 Totals  0.688 $462,200 $147,500 
887-0037-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 1 BLK 4 SUBJ TO EASMT

 0.688

9153 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. QUINLEVAN
JOSEPH T. SOEHNLEIN
9153 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,800 $215,700 G1  0.606 $359,500 

$215,700 Totals  0.606 $359,500 $143,800 
887-0038-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 4

 0.606

9165 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

MELODY HITON
9165 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,400 $251,900 G1  0.642 $397,300 

$251,900 Totals  0.642 $397,300 $145,400 
887-0039-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 4

 0.642

9201 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

PARKER KUHLMAN
9201 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9515

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,500 $417,600 G1  0.797 $597,100 

$417,600 Totals  0.797 $597,100 $179,500 
887-0040-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 4

 0.797

9205 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE COOLIDGE
DAVID T. COOLIDGE
9205 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,800 $267,300 G1  0.606 $411,100 

$267,300 Totals  0.606 $411,100 $143,800 
887-0041-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 4

 0.606

9416 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

MALINALLY MORAN
TIMOTHY W. MORAN
9416 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,800 $196,600 G1  0.606 $340,400 

$196,600 Totals  0.606 $340,400 $143,800 
887-0042-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 4

 0.606

9210 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

SCEAN ROSE
9210 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,800 $219,100 G1  0.606 $362,900 

$219,100 Totals  0.606 $362,900 $143,800 
887-0043-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 7 BLK 4

 0.606

9170 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A. WIECZOREK
STEPHAN M. RUDZITIS
9170 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$146,500 $233,100 G1  0.666 $379,600 

$233,100 Totals  0.666 $379,600 $146,500 
887-0044-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 8 BLK 4 SUBJ TO EASMT

 0.666

9150 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA DONA
MATTHEW ASTEMBORSKI
9150 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,000 $236,000 G1  0.504 $375,000 

$236,000 Totals  0.504 $375,000 $139,000 
887-0045-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 1 BLK 5

 0.504

9411 W Briarwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE K. PINZER
MELISSA L. STRUCK
9411 W BRIARWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,500 $102,800 G1  0.623 $247,300 

$102,800 Totals  0.623 $247,300 $144,500 
887-0046-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 5

 0.623

9257 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

MASON GRETZON
REBECCA DEMETER
9257 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9514

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,600 $529,400 G1  0.633 $700,000 

$529,400 Totals  0.633 $700,000 $170,600 
887-0047-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 5

 0.633

9269 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

JARED WERNER
KARLI WERNER
9269 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $149,500 G1  0.633 $294,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.633 $294,500 $145,000 
887-0048-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 5

 0.633

9301 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

SAVBRO HOLDINGS  LLC
2150 MONTE BIANCO PL
HENDERSON  NV 89044

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $235,600 G1  0.633 $380,600 

$235,600 Totals  0.633 $380,600 $145,000 
887-0049-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 5

 0.633

9321 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

ARIANNE K. VITRANO
ANDREW J. VITRANO
9321 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $228,700 G1  0.633 $373,700 

$228,700 Totals  0.633 $373,700 $145,000 
887-0050-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 5

 0.633

9335 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY A. PARSONS
JAMES PARSONS
9335 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$157,600 $204,400 G1  0.905 $362,000 

$204,400 Totals  0.905 $362,000 $157,600 
887-0051-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 7 BLK 5

 0.905

9355 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

TONI BARTZ
9355 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,500 $230,000 G1  0.687 $377,500 

$230,000 Totals  0.687 $377,500 $147,500 
887-0052-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 8 BLK 5

 0.687

9440 W Woodview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E. HEMBREE
9440 W WOODVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $149,200 G1  0.633 $294,200 

$149,200 Totals  0.633 $294,200 $145,000 
887-0053-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 9 BLK 5

 0.633

9346 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

ZAKRZEWSKI E. REYES
ROBERT C. ZAKRZEWSKI
9346 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $180,500 G1  0.633 $325,500 

$180,500 Totals  0.633 $325,500 $145,000 
887-0054-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 10 BLK 5

 0.633

9320 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE J. PEYER
BRIAN T. PEYER
9320 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $189,800 G1  0.633 $334,800 

$189,800 Totals  0.633 $334,800 $145,000 
887-0055-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 11 BLK 5

 0.633

9302 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE R. JOHNSON
JAMES R. JOHNSON
9302 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $174,300 G1  0.633 $319,300 

$174,300 Totals  0.633 $319,300 $145,000 
887-0056-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 12 BLK 5

 0.633

9272 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL A. SALMON
9272 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,000 $150,400 G1  0.633 $295,400 

$150,400 Totals  0.633 $295,400 $145,000 
887-0057-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 13 BLK 5

 0.633

9256 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

TODD CORMICAN
PATRICIA CRESCO
9256 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$145,000 $234,000 G1  0.633 $379,000 

$234,000 Totals  0.633 $379,000 $145,000 
887-0058-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 14 BLK 5

 0.633

9242 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA T. WALTER
JEFFREY E. WALTER
9242 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,500 $129,800 G1  0.601 $273,300 

$129,800 Totals  0.601 $273,300 $143,500 
887-0059-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 1 BLK 6

 0.601

9407 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN MANIATES
9407 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,700 $406,900 G1  0.497 $569,600 

$406,900 Totals  0.497 $569,600 $162,700 
887-0060-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 6

 0.497

9421 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE DEGRAVE
MICHAEL DEGRAVE
9421 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $223,200 G1  0.505 $362,300 

$223,200 Totals  0.505 $362,300 $139,100 
887-0061-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 6

 0.505

9435 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

RENATE ROBERTS
DOUGLAS SLATTER
9435 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9513

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,600 $442,900 G1  0.505 $606,500 

$442,900 Totals  0.505 $606,500 $163,600 
887-0062-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 6

 0.505

9443 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

KRYSTAL KOPPS
BRIAN PLOCH
9443 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $182,700 G1  0.505 $321,800 

$182,700 Totals  0.505 $321,800 $139,100 
887-0063-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 6

 0.505

9465 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

RACHELLE MOORE
MATTHEW MOORE
9465 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $240,400 G1  0.505 $379,500 

$240,400 Totals  0.505 $379,500 $139,100 
887-0064-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 6

 0.505

9481 S 94th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A. NINNEMAN
GENE R. NINNEMAN
9481 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$141,900 $190,400 G1  0.565 $332,300 

$190,400 Totals  0.565 $332,300 $141,900 
887-0065-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 7 BLK 6

 0.565

9490 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL R. GREINER
9490 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,200 $191,000 G1  0.551 $332,200 

$191,000 Totals  0.551 $332,200 $141,200 
887-0066-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 8 BLK 6

 0.551

9472 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN ZICKAU
9472 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,200 $239,600 G1  0.551 $380,800 

$239,600 Totals  0.551 $380,800 $141,200 
887-0067-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 9 BLK 6

 0.551

9460 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W. TOPITZES
DEBORAH A. DAVIS
9460 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,200 $215,400 G1  0.551 $356,600 

$215,400 Totals  0.551 $356,600 $141,200 
887-0068-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 10 BLK 6

 0.551

9440 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

DANA N. KNOCH
DALE J. KNOCH
9440 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,300 $0 G1  0.573 $167,300 

$0 Totals  0.573 $167,300 $167,300 
887-0069-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 11 BLK 6

 0.573

S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL DEGRAVE
MICHELLE DEGRAVE
9421 S 94TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$169,500 $504,500 G1  0.613 $674,000 

$504,500 Totals  0.613 $674,000 $169,500 
887-0070-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 12 BLK 6

 0.613

9439 W Woodview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN J. PARCO
MATTHEW S. PARCO
9439 W WOODVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,100 $234,700 G1  0.722 $383,800 

$234,700 Totals  0.722 $383,800 $149,100 
887-0071-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 1 BLK 7

 0.722

9151 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M. NETZ
9151 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$147,000 $220,200 G1  0.676 $367,200 

$220,200 Totals  0.676 $367,200 $147,000 
887-0072-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 7

 0.676

9163 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

STACY SOLTIS
JOSEPH LINTNER
9163 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,000 $228,200 G1  0.676 $375,200 

$228,200 Totals  0.676 $375,200 $147,000 
887-0073-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 7

 0.676

9207 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER A. NUTBEAM
9207 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$154,100 $237,700 G1  0.830 $391,800 

$237,700 Totals  0.830 $391,800 $154,100 
887-0074-000

BRIARWOOD BLK 7 LOT 4 & N HALF VAC ST ADJ ON 
S

 0.830

9221 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

BEIERLE JOYCE - REV LIV TRUST
9221 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,900 $459,100 G1  0.768 $637,000 

$459,100 Totals  0.768 $637,000 $177,900 
887-0075-000

BRIARWOOD BLK 8 LOT 1 & S HALF VAC ST ADJ ON 
N

 0.768

9239 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

MACHELLE M. MINSTER
MICHAEL R. MINSTER
9239 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,200 $264,000 G1  0.615 $408,200 

$264,000 Totals  0.615 $408,200 $144,200 
887-0076-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 8

 0.615

9257 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE O. VOGDS
LLOYD A. VOGDS
9257 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,200 $167,600 G1  0.615 $311,800 

$167,600 Totals  0.615 $311,800 $144,200 
887-0077-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 8

 0.615

9273 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE RADDATZ
BRIAN RADDATZ
9273 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,200 $201,800 G1  0.615 $346,000 

$201,800 Totals  0.615 $346,000 $144,200 
887-0078-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 8

 0.615

9301 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. THEIS
6509 SPRING MEADOW LN
MOUNT PLEASANT  WI 53406

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  0.615 $0 

$0 Totals  0.615 $0 $0 
887-0079-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 8

 0.615

9319 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS ESTY
NANCY BRATT
9319 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,200 $218,800 G1  0.615 $363,000 

$218,800 Totals  0.615 $363,000 $144,200 
887-0080-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 8

 0.615

9337 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

TERRI J. DEUTSCH
RICHARD G. KWASNIEWSKI
9337 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$149,700 $252,200 G1  0.734 $401,900 

$252,200 Totals  0.734 $401,900 $149,700 
887-0081-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 7 BLK 8

 0.734

9353 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. PRIBYL
JON R. PRIBYL
9353 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,400 $0 G1  0.849 $182,400 

$0 Totals  0.849 $182,400 $182,400 
887-0082-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 1 BLK 9

 0.849

9423 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. WESLEY
9423 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$151,400 $216,200 G1  0.771 $367,600 

$216,200 Totals  0.771 $367,600 $151,400 
887-0083-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 2 BLK 9

 0.771

9423 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M. WESLEY
9423 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,200 $266,800 G1  0.637 $412,000 

$266,800 Totals  0.637 $412,000 $145,200 
887-0084-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 3 BLK 9

 0.637

9441 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M. BENNING
JON BENNING
9441 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,200 $195,200 G1  0.637 $340,400 

$195,200 Totals  0.637 $340,400 $145,200 
887-0085-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 4 BLK 9

 0.637

9455 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

FLORENCE BUSCH
MICHAEL BUSCH
9455 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$145,200 $414,100 G1  0.637 $559,300 

$414,100 Totals  0.637 $559,300 $145,200 
887-0086-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 5 BLK 9

 0.637

9475 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

ALISON HOFFMAN
CHAD HOFFMAN
9475 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$170,800 $471,300 G1  0.637 $642,100 

$471,300 Totals  0.637 $642,100 $170,800 
887-0087-000

BRIARWOOD LOT 6 BLK 9

 0.637

9485 S 96th St

Acres:Section: 

ANDJELKA KATICIC
JERONIM KATICIC
9485 S 96TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,300 $229,700 G1  2.158 $405,000 

$229,700 Totals  2.158 $405,000 $175,300 
887-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1034 SE 20 5 21 LOT 1

 2.158

9101 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

RUFFERT  DANIEL & WENDY 
REVOCA
9101 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9509

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$184,100 $329,200 G1  2.930 $513,300 

$329,200 Totals  2.930 $513,300 $184,100 
887-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1034 SE 20 5 21 LOT 2

 2.930

9500 W Thorncrest Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG FEINAUER
9500 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,400 $146,000 G1  1.818 $317,400 

$146,000 Totals  1.818 $317,400 $171,400 
887-9996-000

S 100 FT OF N 219.08 FT OF E 792 FT OF SE 20 5 21 
CONT

 1.818

9123 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

RADIUS ACQUISITIONS  LLC
12545 W BURLEIGH RD STE 3
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-3101

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,500 $146,100 G1  2.000 $319,600 

$146,100 Totals  2.000 $319,600 $173,500 
887-9997-000

S 110 FT OF N 329.08 FT OF E 792 FT OF SE 20 5 21 
CONT 2

 2.000

9133 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN J ROZESKI AND THERESA M
9133 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$21,400 $0 G4  60.000 $21,400 
$72,000 $0 G5  20.000 $72,000 

$0 Totals  80.000 $93,400 $93,400 

887-9998-000

THE W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 20-5-21 E - CONT 80 
ACS

 80.000

9733 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$199,400 $900 G1  1.656 $200,300 

$900 Totals  1.656 $200,300 $199,400 
887-9999-000

S 601.50 FT OF W 120.50 FT OF E ONE HALF OF SE 
20 5 21

 1.656

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARI BRICKLER
DONALD BRICKLER
2137 W COLLEGE AVE #508
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$18,200 $0 G4  51.100 $18,200 
$80,400 $0 G5  22.318 $80,400 

$184,000 $574,500 G7  5.750 $758,500 

$574,500 Totals  79.168 $857,100 $282,600 

888-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6612 SW 20 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 79.168

10338 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE IODER
NICK IODER
10338 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$19,200 $0 G4  54.000 $19,200 
$77,200 $0 G5  21.441 $77,200 

$184,900 $848,600 G7  3.000 $1,033,500 

$848,600 Totals  78.441 $1,129,900 $281,300 

888-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6612 SW 20 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 78.441

10250 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHAWGO MICHAEL C & PATRICIA L 
10250 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $211,300 G1  1.000 $349,000 

$211,300 Totals  1.000 $349,000 $137,700 
888-9999-000

E 165 FT OF S 264 FT OF SW 20 5 21 CONT 1 ACS

 1.000

10012 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A. PANTONE
10012 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$283,000 $1,348,500 G2  3.530 $1,631,500 

$1,348,500 Totals  3.530 $1,631,500 $283,000 
889-9988-000

THAT PT OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SE 19 5 21 LY 
NWLY OF CEN

 3.530

10932 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

BAC VENTURES  LLC
10932 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$28,200 $0 G1  4.950 $28,200 
$0 $0 X4  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  14.950 $28,200 $28,200 

889-9989-000

THAT PT OF W HALF OF E HALF OF SE 19 5 21 LY 
NWLY OF CEN

 14.950

11120 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

VICTORY OF THE LAMB  INC
11120 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9636

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  53.240 $0 

$0 Totals  53.240 $0 $0 
889-9990-000

COM IN W LI 1152 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 19 5 21, 
TH SELY

 53.240

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE AREA LAND 
CONSERVANC
PO BOX 320304
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1762 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,200 $0 G4  3.420 $1,200 
$9,900 $0 G5  2.740 $9,900 

$0 Totals  6.160 $11,100 $11,100 

889-9991-004

COM 852 FT N OF SW COR OF SE 19 5 21 TH NLY 
300 FT SELY

 6.160

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

GUNIA JOHN & JOAN CLARK-GUNIA 
16722 W OBSERVATORY RD
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G4  4.580 $1,600 
$199,100 $10,100 G7  1.390 $209,200 

$10,100 Totals  5.970 $210,800 $200,700 

889-9991-005

COM 245 FT N OF SW COR SE 19 5 21 TH NLY 607 FT 
SELY 857.46

 5.970

9400 S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

GUNIA JOHN & JOAN CLARK-GUNIA 
16722 W OBSERVATORY RD
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$234,200 $139,500 G1  1.390 $373,700 

$139,500 Totals  1.390 $373,700 $234,200 
889-9991-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3395 SE 19 5 21 
PARCEL 1 & PT ADJ ON N COM 245 FT N & 25 FT E 
OF SW COR OF SE 19 5 21 TH N 73.69

 1.390

11440 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G. LEMKE
8320 VIRGINIA CIR
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,400 $0 G4  4.000 $1,400 
$18,200 $0 G5  5.050 $18,200 

$229,100 $0 G7  1.750 $229,100 

$0 Totals  10.800 $248,700 $248,700 

889-9992-000

THAT PART OF W HALF OF SE 19 5 21 LYIN SELY OF 
CL OF W

 10.800

11223 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G. LEMKE
8320 VIRGINIA CIR
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$261,300 $0 G2  15.600 $261,300 

$0 Totals  15.600 $261,300 $261,300 
889-9993-000

COM 363.03 FT N OF SE COR OF W HALF OF SE 19 5 
21 TH E

 15.600

11121 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,100 $194,300 G1  1.040 $332,400 

$194,300 Totals  1.040 $332,400 $138,100 
889-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5050 SE 19 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.040

11126 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY CHERONE
11126 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,600 $0 G1  0.417 $5,600 

$0 Totals  0.417 $5,600 $5,600 
889-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5050 SE 19 5 21 
OUTLOT

 0.417

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY CHERONE
11126 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$143,500 $195,200 G1  1.600 $338,700 

$195,200 Totals  1.600 $338,700 $143,500 
889-9995-000

COM IN S LI 1530 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 19 5 21 TH 
N

 1.600

11100 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A. OLBINSKI
CRAIG A. OLBINSKI
11100 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,500 $220,500 G1  1.800 $366,000 

$220,500 Totals  1.800 $366,000 $145,500 
889-9996-000

E 240 FT OF S 363.03 FT OF W HALF OF E HALF OF 
SE 19 5 2

 1.800

11020 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY N. BIONDICH
11020 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $204,600 G1  0.900 $338,400 

$204,600 Totals  0.900 $338,400 $133,800 
889-9997-000

W 104.36 FT OF S 417.44 FT OF E HALF OF E HALF 
OF SE 19

 0.900

10956 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA R. HINZ
LAURENCE A. HINZ
10956 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $376,700 G1  0.900 $510,500 

$376,700 Totals  0.900 $510,500 $133,800 
889-9998-000

E 104.36 FT OF W 208.72 FT OF S 417.44 FT OF E 
HALF OF

 0.900

10920 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA TATE
10920 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$111,800 $0 G5  31.040 $111,800 

$0 Totals  31.040 $111,800 $111,800 
889-9999-000

THAT PT OF E HALF OF E HALF OF SE 19 5 21 LY 
SELY OF CEN

 31.040

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,800 $0 G1  0.268 $112,800 

$0 Totals  0.268 $112,800 $112,800 
890-1001-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 1

 0.268

9457 S Winding Way

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,800 $0 G1  0.268 $112,800 

$0 Totals  0.268 $112,800 $112,800 
890-1002-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 2

 0.268

12239 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$91,000 $40,900 G1  0.209 $131,900 

$40,900 Totals  0.209 $131,900 $91,000 
890-1003-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 3

 0.209

12215 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA KIRNER
MATTHEW KIRNER
12215 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5633

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $44,800 G1  0.209 $135,800 

$44,800 Totals  0.209 $135,800 $91,000 
890-1004-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 4

 0.209

12195 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J. MCCORMICK
NATALIE J. MCCORMICK
12195 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $0 G1  0.209 $91,000 

$0 Totals  0.209 $91,000 $91,000 
890-1005-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 5

 0.209

12175 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

OMOKOYODE ADEBILE
RENEE OYOTODE EPSE ADEBILE
12175 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $0 G1  0.209 $91,000 

$0 Totals  0.209 $91,000 $91,000 
890-1006-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 6

 0.209

12151 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

RYAN E. THAMERUS
12151 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$91,000 $0 G1  0.209 $91,000 

$0 Totals  0.209 $91,000 $91,000 
890-1007-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 7

 0.209

12131 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,400 $0 G1  0.212 $92,400 

$0 Totals  0.212 $92,400 $92,400 
890-1008-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 8

 0.212

12111 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

NIKHIL PATOLE
KOMAL GOGI
12111 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$114,200 $0 G1  0.274 $114,200 

$0 Totals  0.274 $114,200 $114,200 
890-1009-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 9

 0.274

12085 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$117,900 $0 G1  0.291 $117,900 

$0 Totals  0.291 $117,900 $117,900 
890-1010-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 10

 0.291

12061 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,500 $0 G1  0.249 $108,500 

$0 Totals  0.249 $108,500 $108,500 
890-1011-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 11

 0.249

9438 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072-6239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,500 $0 G1  0.212 $92,500 

$0 Totals  0.212 $92,500 $92,500 
890-1012-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 12

 0.212

9428 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,000 $0 G1  0.207 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.207 $90,000 $90,000 
890-1013-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 13

 0.207

9416 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,000 $0 G1  0.207 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.207 $90,000 $90,000 
890-1014-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 14

 0.207

9402 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072-6239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,000 $0 G1  0.207 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.207 $90,000 $90,000 
890-1015-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 15

 0.207

9390 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$90,000 $0 G1  0.207 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.207 $90,000 $90,000 
890-1016-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 16

 0.207

9378 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$90,000 $0 G1  0.207 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.207 $90,000 $90,000 
890-1017-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 17

 0.207

9366 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$92,000 $0 G1  0.211 $92,000 

$0 Totals  0.211 $92,000 $92,000 
890-1018-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 18

 0.211

9354 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $0 G1  0.231 $100,700 

$0 Totals  0.231 $100,700 $100,700 
890-1019-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 19

 0.231

9344 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,800 $81,500 G1  0.231 $182,300 

$81,500 Totals  0.231 $182,300 $100,800 
890-1020-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 20

 0.231

12052 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRENT JARRETT
ABIGAIL JARRETT
12052 W GREENWAY LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,600 $0 G1  0.233 $101,600 

$0 Totals  0.233 $101,600 $101,600 
890-1021-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 21

 0.233

12086 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,000 $0 G1  0.230 $100,000 

$0 Totals  0.230 $100,000 $100,000 
890-1022-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 22

 0.230

12112 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,800 $0 G1  0.243 $105,800 

$0 Totals  0.243 $105,800 $105,800 
890-1023-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 23

 0.243

12130 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$109,400 $0 G1  0.252 $109,400 

$0 Totals  0.252 $109,400 $109,400 
890-1024-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 24

 0.252

12154 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$107,800 $0 G1  0.247 $107,800 

$0 Totals  0.247 $107,800 $107,800 
890-1025-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 25

 0.247

12178 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $0 G1  0.248 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.248 $108,000 $108,000 
890-1026-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 26

 0.248

12202 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,000 $46,700 G1  0.301 $166,700 

$46,700 Totals  0.301 $166,700 $120,000 
890-1027-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 27

 0.301

9282 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,000 $0 G1  0.301 $120,000 

$0 Totals  0.301 $120,000 $120,000 
890-1028-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 28

 0.301

9270 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES OF MILWAUKEE
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072-6299

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,000 $0 G1  0.301 $120,000 

$0 Totals  0.301 $120,000 $120,000 
890-1029-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 29

 0.301

9260 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,000 $0 G1  0.301 $120,000 

$0 Totals  0.301 $120,000 $120,000 
890-1030-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 30

 0.301

9254 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$116,800 $0 G1  0.286 $116,800 

$0 Totals  0.286 $116,800 $116,800 
890-1031-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 31

 0.286

9250 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES OF MILWAUKEE
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $0 G1  0.332 $126,700 

$0 Totals  0.332 $126,700 $126,700 
890-1032-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 32

 0.332

9240 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

LUKE WALTER SINCLAIR
JULIANNA GRACE SINCLAIR
311 E ERIE ST UNIT 207
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202-6042

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$128,100 $64,700 G1  0.338 $192,800 

$64,700 Totals  0.338 $192,800 $128,100 
890-1033-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 33

 0.338

9234 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

PANG SOUA HANG
SENGSAI CHOUAGER VANG
10842 S MEADE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $0 G1  0.304 $120,700 

$0 Totals  0.304 $120,700 $120,700 
890-1034-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 34

 0.304

9212 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

CARRIE BROWN
74 RUFFED GROUSE
CHAPEL HILL  NC 27517

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$100,700 $0 G1  0.231 $100,700 

$0 Totals  0.231 $100,700 $100,700 
890-1035-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 35

 0.231

9198 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES OF MILWAUKEE
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,000 $0 G1  0.292 $118,000 

$0 Totals  0.292 $118,000 $118,000 
890-1036-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 36

 0.292

9203 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES OF MILWAUKEE
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,600 $60,100 G1  0.451 $212,700 

$60,100 Totals  0.451 $212,700 $152,600 
890-1037-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 37

 0.451

9219 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

RYAN AND KELLY SPOTT 
REVOCABLE
1240 N 121ST ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,100 $0 G1  0.297 $119,100 

$0 Totals  0.297 $119,100 $119,100 
890-1038-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 38

 0.297

9227 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

DILIP KUMAR SINGH
PRAJNA SANTHAJE
8650 S CLEARWATER CT APT 1604
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,100 $41,900 G1  0.297 $161,000 

$41,900 Totals  0.297 $161,000 $119,100 
890-1039-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 39

 0.297

9233 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,100 $48,300 G1  0.297 $167,400 

$48,300 Totals  0.297 $167,400 $119,100 
890-1040-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 40

 0.297

9239 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

HANNAH BENNETT
CLIFFORD BENNETT
2964 S MABBETT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,100 $50,500 G1  0.297 $169,600 

$50,500 Totals  0.297 $169,600 $119,100 
890-1041-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 41

 0.297

9249 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY MARIE CAMPOS
TREVOR THOMAS CWIOK
8127 W WINSTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,100 $44,900 G1  0.297 $164,000 

$44,900 Totals  0.297 $164,000 $119,100 
890-1042-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 42

 0.297

9259 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,100 $57,600 G1  0.297 $176,700 

$57,600 Totals  0.297 $176,700 $119,100 
890-1043-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 43

 0.297

9273 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J ADAMCZYK AND 
SHARON 
6539 PALMER DR
WIND LAKE  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $0 G1  0.248 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.248 $108,000 $108,000 
890-1044-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 44

 0.248

9285 S Overlook Way

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1045-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 45

 0.217

12259 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1046-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 46

 0.217

12227 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1047-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 47

 0.217

12207 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,900 $0 G1  0.229 $99,900 

$0 Totals  0.229 $99,900 $99,900 
890-1048-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 48

 0.229

12185 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,300 $43,200 G1  0.228 $142,500 

$43,200 Totals  0.228 $142,500 $99,300 
890-1049-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 49

 0.228

12167 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY WISNIEWSKI
HALEY CLARK
12167 W GREENWAY LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5628

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,800 $0 G1  0.234 $101,800 

$0 Totals  0.234 $101,800 $101,800 
890-1050-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 50

 0.234

12147 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$99,900 $0 G1  0.229 $99,900 

$0 Totals  0.229 $99,900 $99,900 
890-1051-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 51

 0.229

12129 W Greenway Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$119,000 $0 G1  0.325 $119,000 

$0 Totals  0.325 $119,000 $119,000 
890-1052-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 52

 0.325

9355 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1053-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 53

 0.217

9369 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1054-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 54

 0.217

9381 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1055-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 55

 0.217

9391 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1056-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 56

 0.217

9401 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$94,500 $0 G1  0.217 $94,500 

$0 Totals  0.217 $94,500 $94,500 
890-1057-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 57

 0.217

9413 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,100 $0 G1  0.282 $110,100 

$0 Totals  0.282 $110,100 $110,100 
890-1058-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 58

 0.282

9443 S Parkside Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$97,100 $0 G1  0.223 $97,100 

$0 Totals  0.223 $97,100 $97,100 
890-1059-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 59

 0.223

12110 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $0 G1  0.221 $96,500 

$0 Totals  0.221 $96,500 $96,500 
890-1060-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 60

 0.221

12132 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $0 G1  0.221 $96,500 

$0 Totals  0.221 $96,500 $96,500 
890-1061-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 61

 0.221

12154 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY BARNACLO
MEGAN BARNACLO
12154 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $46,600 G1  0.221 $143,100 

$46,600 Totals  0.221 $143,100 $96,500 
890-1062-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 62

 0.221

12176 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN C. CISZEWSKI
LAUREN E. CISZEWSKI
12176 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5631

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,500 $47,000 G1  0.222 $143,500 

$47,000 Totals  0.222 $143,500 $96,500 
890-1063-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, LOT 63

 0.222

12198 W Parkview Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER DANIEL DEPIES
KATELYN NICOLE DEPIES
12198 W PARKVIEW LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,900 $0 G1  1.244 $1,900 

$0 Totals  1.244 $1,900 $1,900 
890-1064-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 1

 1.244

W Ryan Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$200 $0 G1  0.037 $200 

$0 Totals  0.037 $200 $200 
890-1065-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 2

 0.037

Cape Crossing Blvd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,900 $0 G1  1.256 $1,900 

$0 Totals  1.256 $1,900 $1,900 
890-1066-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 3

 1.256

W Ryan Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,700 $0 G1  0.604 $1,700 

$0 Totals  0.604 $1,700 $1,700 
890-1067-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 4

 0.604

W Ryan Rd Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CITY OF FRANKLIN
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$400 $0 G1  0.082 $400 

$0 Totals  0.082 $400 $400 
890-1068-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 5

 0.082

W Parkview Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G1  9.188 $3,000 

$0 Totals  9.188 $3,000 $3,000 
890-1069-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 6

 9.188

W Greenway Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,400 $0 G1  4.777 $2,400 

$0 Totals  4.777 $2,400 $2,400 
890-1070-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 7

 4.777

S Overlook Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G1  7.828 $2,800 

$0 Totals  7.828 $2,800 $2,800 
890-1071-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 8

 7.828

W Greenway Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$277,300 $0 G1  7.423 $277,300 

$0 Totals  7.423 $277,300 $277,300 
890-1072-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 9

 7.423

W Greenway Ln Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$257,200 $0 G1  5.934 $257,200 

$0 Totals  5.934 $257,200 $257,200 
890-1073-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 10

 5.934

S Winding Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$497,800 $0 G1  23.749 $497,800 

$0 Totals  23.749 $497,800 $497,800 
890-1074-000

CAPE CROSSING, SW 1/4 SEC 19-5-21, OUTLOT 11

 23.749

S Winding Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

CAPE CROSSING  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  42.535 $0 

$0 Totals  42.535 $0 $0 
890-9990-000

NE ONE QUAR OF SW 19 5 21 EXC ROW OF WEP CO 
ALSO PT OF

 42.535

S 116th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,400 $203,300 G1  0.750 $353,700 

$203,300 Totals  0.750 $353,700 $150,400 
890-9992-000

W 151.98 FT OF E 1325.63 FT OF S 250 OF SW 19 5 21 
CONT

 0.750

11930 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. DOERING
ERIC A. BALCEROWSKI
11930 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,400 $459,600 G1  0.750 $610,000 

$459,600 Totals  0.750 $610,000 $150,400 
890-9993-000

W 150 FT OF E 1173.65 FT OF S 250 FT OF SW 19 5 
21 CONT

 0.750

11900 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MELINDA M. MELLER
OMAR G. HAMDAN
11900 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,000 $497,800 G1  0.750 $674,800 

$497,800 Totals  0.750 $674,800 $177,000 
890-9994-000

W 150 FT OF E 1023.65 FT OF S 250 FT OF SW 19 5 
21 CONT

 0.750

11856 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M. POPLAR
NICHOLAS J. POPLAR
11856 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,400 $262,600 G1  0.750 $413,000 

$262,600 Totals  0.750 $413,000 $150,400 
890-9995-000

W 150 FT OF E 873.65 FT OF S 250 FT OF SW 19 5 21 
CONT

 0.750

11838 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL M. RINGWELSKI
RYAN B. RINGWELSKI
11838 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$150,400 $197,800 G1  0.750 $348,200 

$197,800 Totals  0.750 $348,200 $150,400 
890-9996-000

W 150 FT OF E 723.65 FT OF S 250 FT OF SW 19 5 21 
CONT

 0.750

11820 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER BEHLING
TIMOTHY S. BEHLING
11820 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,600 $170,300 G1  0.560 $311,900 

$170,300 Totals  0.560 $311,900 $141,600 
890-9997-000

W 110 FT OF E 573.65 FT OF S 250 FT OF SW 19 5 21 
CONT

 0.560

11720 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALICE BENNING
THOMAS BENNING
11720 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,200 $205,400 G1  0.940 $364,600 

$205,400 Totals  0.940 $364,600 $159,200 
890-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3137 SW 19 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.940

11700 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEAN C. REIN
11700 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,400 $225,300 G1  1.040 $387,700 

$225,300 Totals  1.040 $387,700 $162,400 
890-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3137 SW 19 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.040

11606 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANEEN S. ROSKA
JEFFREY A. ROSKA
11606 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  24.190 $0 

$0 Totals  24.190 $0 $0 
890-9999-000

THAT PT OF SE QUAR OF SW 19 5 21 LY SELY OF 
WEP CO ROW

 24.190

S 116th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE METRO SEWERAGE 
DISTR
260 W SEEBOTH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,400 $544,000 G1  0.280 $659,400 

$544,000 Totals  0.280 $659,400 $115,400 
891-1001-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
1

 0.280

9594 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAJEESH PARAMBIKUDY GOPI
9594 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $489,000 G1  0.254 $598,800 

$489,000 Totals  0.254 $598,800 $109,800 
891-1002-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
2

 0.254

9578 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRIYARENJITH V. NAIR
SIJI MOHAN
9578 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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$109,800 $583,200 G1  0.254 $693,000 

$583,200 Totals  0.254 $693,000 $109,800 
891-1003-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
3

 0.254

9562 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$126,800 $0 G1  0.332 $126,800 

$0 Totals  0.332 $126,800 $126,800 
891-1004-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
4

 0.332

9546 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$146,400 $0 G1  0.422 $146,400 

$0 Totals  0.422 $146,400 $146,400 
891-1005-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
5

 0.422

9532 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$153,800 $0 G1  0.456 $153,800 

$0 Totals  0.456 $153,800 $153,800 
891-1006-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
6

 0.456

9516 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$162,700 $0 G1  0.497 $162,700 

$0 Totals  0.497 $162,700 $162,700 
891-1007-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
7

 0.497

9519 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$116,700 $0 G1  0.286 $116,700 

$0 Totals  0.286 $116,700 $116,700 
891-1008-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
8

 0.286

9535 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $0 G1  0.254 $109,800 

$0 Totals  0.254 $109,800 $109,800 
891-1009-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
9

 0.254

9547 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,800 $0 G1  0.254 $109,800 

$0 Totals  0.254 $109,800 $109,800 
891-1010-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
10

 0.254

9563 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $51,400 G1  0.254 $161,200 

$51,400 Totals  0.254 $161,200 $109,800 
891-1011-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
11

 0.254

9581 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $0 G1  0.254 $109,800 

$0 Totals  0.254 $109,800 $109,800 
891-1012-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
12

 0.254

9599 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $0 G1  0.254 $109,800 

$0 Totals  0.254 $109,800 $109,800 
891-1013-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
13

 0.254

9607 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $0 G1  0.254 $109,800 

$0 Totals  0.254 $109,800 $109,800 
891-1014-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
14

 0.254

9621 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $422,600 G1  0.254 $532,400 

$422,600 Totals  0.254 $532,400 $109,800 
891-1015-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
15

 0.254

9633 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

REIAD AWADALLAH
DINA BOURAXIS AWADALLAH
9633 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$124,600 $509,800 G1  0.322 $634,400 

$509,800 Totals  0.322 $634,400 $124,600 
891-1016-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
16

 0.322

9649 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAHIR KHAN
AIMAN KHAN
9649 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$132,600 $476,000 G1  0.359 $608,600 

$476,000 Totals  0.359 $608,600 $132,600 
891-1017-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
17

 0.359

9665 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIA A. MCLAUGHLIN
SCOTT N. MCLAUGHLIN
9665 BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$122,600 $0 G1  0.313 $122,600 

$0 Totals  0.313 $122,600 $122,600 
891-1018-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
18

 0.313

9681 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$121,500 $460,400 G1  0.308 $581,900 

$460,400 Totals  0.308 $581,900 $121,500 
891-1019-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
19

 0.308

9697 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA WATSON
JAY WATSON
9697 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5607

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$117,000 $0 G1  0.287 $117,000 

$0 Totals  0.287 $117,000 $117,000 
891-1020-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
20

 0.287

9709 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$117,200 $458,900 G1  0.288 $576,100 

$458,900 Totals  0.288 $576,100 $117,200 
891-1021-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
21

 0.288

9725 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER K. HARKEY
9725 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5604

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$117,400 $502,500 G1  0.289 $619,900 

$502,500 Totals  0.289 $619,900 $117,400 
891-1022-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
22

 0.289

9737 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

LISA A. CONATY
ANDREW J. CONATY
9737 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$116,300 $486,600 G1  0.284 $602,900 

$486,600 Totals  0.284 $602,900 $116,300 
891-1023-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
23

 0.284

9749 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

SIMERPREET K. NAGRA
9749 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$117,200 $488,500 G1  0.288 $605,700 

$488,500 Totals  0.288 $605,700 $117,200 
891-1024-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
24

 0.288

9761 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN EDWARD KLUMB
AMANDA RAE KLUMB
9761 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$115,000 $0 G1  0.278 $115,000 

$0 Totals  0.278 $115,000 $115,000 
891-1025-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
25

 0.278

9787 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,200 $398,100 G1  0.265 $510,300 

$398,100 Totals  0.265 $510,300 $112,200 
891-1026-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
26

 0.265

11354 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DALJIT GREWAL
INDERJIT GREWAL
11354 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,600 $396,100 G1  0.267 $508,700 

$396,100 Totals  0.267 $508,700 $112,600 
891-1027-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
27

 0.267

11378 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN PARENT
ELIZABETH PARENT
11378 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,500 $52,300 G1  0.271 $165,800 

$52,300 Totals  0.271 $165,800 $113,500 
891-1028-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
28

 0.271

11402 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DERRICK T. WIMMER
LINDSEY P. WIMMER
11402 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,500 $455,500 G1  0.271 $569,000 

$455,500 Totals  0.271 $569,000 $113,500 
891-1029-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
29

 0.271

11418 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY L. GRESL
BRADLEY J. WILK
11418 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,500 $455,500 G1  0.271 $569,000 

$455,500 Totals  0.271 $569,000 $113,500 
891-1030-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
30

 0.271

11434 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY A. FORSBERG
MITCHELL LALLEY
11434 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,500 $482,800 G1  0.271 $596,300 

$482,800 Totals  0.271 $596,300 $113,500 
891-1031-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
31

 0.271

11450 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRAVIN BHANDARKAR
11450 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$111,300 $391,000 G1  0.261 $502,300 

$391,000 Totals  0.261 $502,300 $111,300 
891-1032-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
32

 0.261

11466 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER KLINGE
AMANDA KLINGE
11466 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$125,700 $498,200 G1  0.327 $623,900 

$498,200 Totals  0.327 $623,900 $125,700 
891-1033-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
33

 0.327

11482 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAM RAUPP
ERIN L. RAUPP
11482 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$162,300 $497,000 G1  0.495 $659,300 

$497,000 Totals  0.495 $659,300 $162,300 
891-1034-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
34

 0.495

11498 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATRINA CRUZ
11498 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$169,300 $427,100 G1  0.609 $596,400 

$427,100 Totals  0.609 $596,400 $169,300 
891-1035-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
35

 0.609

11514 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAURA L. BOEHM
NICHOLAS SPIEGELHOFF
11514 W MEADOW VIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$137,000 $463,500 G1  0.379 $600,500 

$463,500 Totals  0.379 $600,500 $137,000 
891-1036-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
36

 0.379

11520 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

OMAR M. ALAUTHMAN
11520 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,700 $482,700 G1  0.272 $596,400 

$482,700 Totals  0.272 $596,400 $113,700 
891-1037-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
37

 0.272

11528 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SIMRAN BAGHA
11528 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,800 $438,700 G1  0.254 $548,500 

$438,700 Totals  0.254 $548,500 $109,800 
891-1038-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
38

 0.254

11536 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA EDWARDS
JOSEPH EDWARDS
11536 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2412

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$117,800 $432,200 G1  0.291 $550,000 

$432,200 Totals  0.291 $550,000 $117,800 
891-1039-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
39

 0.291

11544 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

WENDY ZHU
11544 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$117,800 $454,500 G1  0.291 $572,300 

$454,500 Totals  0.291 $572,300 $117,800 
891-1040-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
40

 0.291

11531 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALISHA HARVEY
SPENCER HARVEY
11531 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$122,200 $474,100 G1  0.311 $596,300 

$474,100 Totals  0.311 $596,300 $122,200 
891-1041-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
41

 0.311

11525 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL TOSHNER
ROSEMARY TOSHNER
11525 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$132,200 $477,800 G1  0.357 $610,000 

$477,800 Totals  0.357 $610,000 $132,200 
891-1042-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
42

 0.357

11493 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHAJAHAN SHAIK AND ZEBA 
AFREEN
11493 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$110,600 $398,100 G1  0.258 $508,700 

$398,100 Totals  0.258 $508,700 $110,600 
891-1043-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
43

 0.258

11469 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA T. RODRIGUEZ
JIM A. RODRIGUEZ
11469 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$111,100 $453,900 G1  0.260 $565,000 

$453,900 Totals  0.260 $565,000 $111,100 
891-1044-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
44

 0.260

11455 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAGHRID RAMADAN
MOHD NASSAR
11455 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$111,100 $418,500 G1  0.260 $529,600 

$418,500 Totals  0.260 $529,600 $111,100 
891-1045-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
45

 0.260

11441 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

PHOUA L. YANG
GERARDO ALVARADO-VAZQUEZ
11441 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$111,100 $461,700 G1  0.260 $572,800 

$461,700 Totals  0.260 $572,800 $111,100 
891-1046-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
46

 0.260

11427 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOMINIQUE KNIGHT
11427 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$111,100 $432,400 G1  0.260 $543,500 

$432,400 Totals  0.260 $543,500 $111,100 
891-1047-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
47

 0.260

11413 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

VASU VIJAYAKUMAR
11413 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$111,100 $468,000 G1  0.260 $579,100 

$468,000 Totals  0.260 $579,100 $111,100 
891-1048-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
48

 0.260

11395 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

KURT HUIZINGA
JAIME HUIZINGA
11395 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$111,100 $0 G1  0.260 $111,100 

$0 Totals  0.260 $111,100 $111,100 
891-1049-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
49

 0.260

11377 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARTFORD LAND DEVELOPMENT  
LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,700 $433,000 G1  0.272 $546,700 

$433,000 Totals  0.272 $546,700 $113,700 
891-1050-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
50

 0.272

11361 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMMA ROSENCUTTER
NICHOLAS ROSENCUTTER
11361 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$116,700 $0 G1  0.286 $116,700 

$0 Totals  0.286 $116,700 $116,700 
891-1051-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
51

 0.286

11347 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARTFORD LAND DEVELOPMENT  
LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$117,200 $479,200 G1  0.288 $596,400 

$479,200 Totals  0.288 $596,400 $117,200 
891-1052-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
52

 0.288

11333 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

GURPREET KAUR
UTTAM SINGH
5332 E TOWER AVE
FRESNO  CA 93725-0931

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$119,400 $0 G1  0.298 $119,400 

$0 Totals  0.298 $119,400 $119,400 
891-1053-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
53

 0.298

11319 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

NAJAM HASNAIN SYED
SALMAN NAJAM SYED
5885 W FOREST VIEW CT UNIT C
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5507

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$130,000 $585,500 G1  0.347 $715,500 

$585,500 Totals  0.347 $715,500 $130,000 
891-1054-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
54

 0.347

11305 W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAJDEEP KAUR
HARSIMARANJEET SINGH
11305 W MEADOWVIEW DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-5620

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$117,000 $415,700 G1  0.287 $532,700 

$415,700 Totals  0.287 $532,700 $117,000 
891-1055-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
55

 0.287

9821 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRIYADARSINI RAMACHANDRAN
UMASHANKAR 
VENKATASUBRAMANIAN
7171 W RAWSON AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$115,200 $0 G1  0.279 $115,200 

$0 Totals  0.279 $115,200 $115,200 
891-1056-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
56

 0.279

9835 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

NIL G. PATEL
513 B NORTH 6TH ST
WATERFORD  WI 53185

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$141,800 $599,400 G1  0.401 $741,200 

$599,400 Totals  0.401 $741,200 $141,800 
891-1057-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
57

 0.401

9855 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

SANDIPKUMAR JITENDRA PATEL
JALPA PATEL
5513 W PARK DR #203
GREENFIELD  WI 53220

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$158,800 $0 G1  0.479 $158,800 

$0 Totals  0.479 $158,800 $158,800 
891-1058-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
58

 0.479

9867 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRAKASH BEDIGERE
SUCHITHRA BASAVARAJU
4211 S COUNTRY CLUB CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$169,200 $443,100 G1  0.608 $612,300 

$443,100 Totals  0.608 $612,300 $169,200 
891-1059-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
59

 0.608

9881 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUANN J. BRONEK
PETER A. BRONEK
9881 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$162,500 $0 G1  0.496 $162,500 

$0 Totals  0.496 $162,500 $162,500 
891-1060-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
60

 0.496

9892 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANTONIO MARTINEZ
STACY CRUZ-MARTINEZ
5207 S LAKE DR
CUDAHY  WI 53110-2013

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$151,600 $0 G1  0.446 $151,600 

$0 Totals  0.446 $151,600 $151,600 
891-1061-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
61

 0.446

9878 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HITESH PATEL
PINAL PATEL
8529 S BEDFORD WAY
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-2671

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,000 $0 G1  0.264 $112,000 

$0 Totals  0.264 $112,000 $112,000 
891-1062-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
62

 0.264

9860 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARTFORD LAND DEVELOPMENT  
LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,000 $0 G1  0.264 $112,000 

$0 Totals  0.264 $112,000 $112,000 
891-1063-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
63

 0.264

9846 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARTFORD LAND DEVELOPMENT  
LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,000 $0 G1  0.264 $112,000 

$0 Totals  0.264 $112,000 $112,000 
891-1064-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
64

 0.264

9832 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARTFORD LAND DEVELOPMENT  
LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,000 $0 G1  0.264 $112,000 

$0 Totals  0.264 $112,000 $112,000 
891-1065-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
65

 0.264

9818 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARTFORD LAND DEVELOPMENT  
LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,500 $486,200 G1  0.294 $604,700 

$486,200 Totals  0.294 $604,700 $118,500 
891-1066-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
66

 0.294

9804 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J. ZELESKI
SANDRA C. ZELESKI
722 COTTONWOOD LN
WATERFORD  WI 53185-2897

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$137,000 $519,200 G1  0.379 $656,200 

$519,200 Totals  0.379 $656,200 $137,000 
891-1067-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
67

 0.379

9796 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAUR JASVINDER
SINGH DAVINDER
855 E DEER RIDGE PASS
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$117,800 $0 G1  0.291 $117,800 

$0 Totals  0.291 $117,800 $117,800 
891-1068-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
68

 0.291

9772 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$110,200 $0 G1  0.256 $110,200 

$0 Totals  0.256 $110,200 $110,200 
891-1069-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
69

 0.256

9758 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,900 $0 G1  0.273 $113,900 

$0 Totals  0.273 $113,900 $113,900 
891-1070-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
70

 0.273

9746 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA M. GROTH
9746 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,900 $0 G1  0.273 $113,900 

$0 Totals  0.273 $113,900 $113,900 
891-1071-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
71

 0.273

9730 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$113,900 $456,500 G1  0.273 $570,400 

$456,500 Totals  0.273 $570,400 $113,900 
891-1072-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
72

 0.273

9714 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

BANACH  DANIEL T & CAMMI K REV
9714 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,900 $0 G1  0.273 $113,900 

$0 Totals  0.273 $113,900 $113,900 
891-1073-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
73

 0.273

9702 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$110,600 $475,500 G1  0.258 $586,100 

$475,500 Totals  0.258 $586,100 $110,600 
891-1074-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
74

 0.258

9688 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW HARRIS
LYDIA ROSE SESING
9688 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,000 $0 G1  0.264 $112,000 

$0 Totals  0.264 $112,000 $112,000 
891-1075-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
75

 0.264

9676 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$112,400 $0 G1  0.266 $112,400 

$0 Totals  0.266 $112,400 $112,400 
891-1076-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
76

 0.266

9660 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$110,600 $0 G1  0.258 $110,600 

$0 Totals  0.258 $110,600 $110,600 
891-1077-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
77

 0.258

9644 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL   LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$109,800 $485,900 G1  0.254 $595,700 

$485,900 Totals  0.254 $595,700 $109,800 
891-1078-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
78

 0.254

9628 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTY POSEKANY
9628 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$115,400 $469,600 G1  0.280 $585,000 

$469,600 Totals  0.280 $585,000 $115,400 
891-1079-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
79

 0.280

9612 S Bergamont Dr

Acres:Section: 

MAAIDA ASIF TAUNI
MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM
9612 S BERGAMONT DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-1600

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$120,200 $113,800 G2  0.582 $234,000 

$113,800 Totals  0.582 $234,000 $120,200 
891-1080-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SW & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
80

 0.582

11433 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS COTTAGE VENTURES  LLC
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$2,800 $0 G4  7.732 $2,800 

$0 Totals  7.732 $2,800 $2,800 
891-1081-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SE & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 
81

 7.732

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS & RYAN  INC
4015 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$2,300 $0 G4  6.516 $2,300 

$0 Totals  6.516 $2,300 $2,300 
891-1082-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SW, & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, 
LOT 82

 6.516

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS & RYAN  INC
4015 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$10,800 $0 G4  30.215 $10,800 

$0 Totals  30.215 $10,800 $10,800 
891-1083-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SW, & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, 
LOT 83

 30.215

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

CELLCO PARTNERSHIP A DE 
GENERA
PO BOX 2549
ADDISON  TX 75001

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$1,400 $0 G1  0.402 $1,400 

$0 Totals  0.402 $1,400 $1,400 
891-1085-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SW & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, 
OUTLOT 1

 0.402

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN MEADOWS OWNERS 
ASSOCIATIO
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$2,100 $0 G1  2.200 $2,100 

$0 Totals  2.200 $2,100 $2,100 
891-1086-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SW & NE 1/3 SEC 30-5-21, 
OUTLOT 2

 2.200

W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN MEADOWS OWNERS 
ASSOCIATIO
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$254,100 $0 G1  22.615 $254,100 

$0 Totals  22.615 $254,100 $254,100 
891-1087-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SW & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, 
OUTLOT 3

 22.615

W Meadowview Dr

Acres:Section: 

BOOMTOWN  LLC
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,200 $0 G1  2.833 $2,200 

$0 Totals  2.833 $2,200 $2,200 
891-1088-000

RYAN MEADOWS, NW, SW & NE 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, 
OUTLOT 4

 2.833

9701 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN MEADOWS OWNERS 
ASSOCIATIO
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$147,300 $248,700 G1  1.990 $396,000 

$248,700 Totals  1.990 $396,000 $147,300 
891-9001-000

CSM NO. 8907, NW 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 1

 1.990

11908 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRACY LOPEZ
SERGIO LOPEZ
11908 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$142,900 $213,100 G1  1.535 $356,000 

$213,100 Totals  1.535 $356,000 $142,900 
891-9002-000

CSM NO 8907, NW 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 2

 1.535

11906 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN R. PERZ
11906 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$149,500 $0 G1  2.174 $149,500 

$0 Totals  2.174 $149,500 $149,500 
891-9004-000

CSM NO. 9050, NW 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 1

 2.174

11943 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARLON W. PERGANDE
CYNTHIA A. PERGANDE
11943 W RYAN RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$148,300 $468,900 G1  1.430 $617,200 

$468,900 Totals  1.430 $617,200 $148,300 
891-9005-000

CSM NO. 9050, NW 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 2

 1.430

11889 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JASON KAPELLA
11889 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$147,700 $428,700 G1  0.943 $576,400 

$428,700 Totals  0.943 $576,400 $147,700 
891-9006-000

CSM NO. 9050, NW 1/4 SEC 30-5-21, LOT 3

 0.943

11853 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

TYLER OSMANN
SAMANTHA OSMANN
11853 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9003

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$3,300 $0 G5  0.914 $3,300 

$0 Totals  0.914 $3,300 $3,300 
891-9012-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9338, NW 1/4 SEC 
30-5-21, LOT 2

 0.914

12000 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

BOOMTOWN  LLC
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,300 $0 G4  9.391 $3,300 

$0 Totals  9.391 $3,300 $3,300 
891-9013-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9421, NW & SW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, LOT 1

 9.391

S Monarch Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOOMIS & RYAN  INC
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$1,332,100 $0 G2  16.185 $1,332,100 
$24,300 $0 G5  6.750 $24,300 

$0 Totals  22.935 $1,356,400 $1,356,400 

891-9014-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9421, NW & SW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, LOT 2

 22.935

9924 S Monarch Dr

Acres:Section: 

RISE FRANKLIN WI  LLC
5645 CASTLE CREEK PKWY STE 126
INDIANAPOLIS  IN 46250

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$5,600 $0 G4  15.750 $5,600 
$28,200 $0 G5  7.826 $28,200 

$0 Totals  23.576 $33,800 $33,800 

891-9015-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 975 SE 30 5 21 PARCEL 
1 EXC PT

 23.576

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

GURMIT KAUR
GURJIT SINGH
15308 67TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9042-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 1

 1.103

9547 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9043-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 2

 1.103

9561 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9044-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 3

 1.103

9569 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9045-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 4

 1.103

9589 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9046-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 5

 1.103

9603 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9047-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 6

 1.103

9619 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9048-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 7

 1.103

9633 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9049-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 8

 1.103

9636 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9050-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 9

 1.103

9628 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9051-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 10

 1.103

9594 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9052-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 11

 1.103

9582 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC
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$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9053-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 12

 1.103

9536 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$192,000 $0 G1  1.103 $192,000 

$0 Totals  1.103 $192,000 $192,000 
891-9054-000

WOODFIELD TRAIL CONDO ADDEND NO. 1, NW 1/4 
SEC 30-5-21, UNIT 13

 1.103

9524 S Sophia Ct

Acres:Section: 

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$167,000 $299,500 G1  1.440 $466,500 

$299,500 Totals  1.440 $466,500 $167,000 
891-9989-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3104 NW 30 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.440

11835 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE ZOLECKI
MICHAEL ZOLECKI
11835 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$206,300 $124,800 G1  4.860 $331,100 

$124,800 Totals  4.860 $331,100 $206,300 
891-9989-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3104 NW 30 5 21 
PARCEL 2 EXC PART

 4.860

11607 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

BOOMTOWN  LLC
4011 80TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$25,700 $0 G1  1.900 $25,700 

$0 Totals  1.900 $25,700 $25,700 
891-9990-000

COM 686 FT W & 270 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 30 5 21 
TH E

 1.900

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARYN M. ZOLECKI
CHAD M. ZOLECKI
11736 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,000 $361,500 G1  1.440 $503,500 

$361,500 Totals  1.440 $503,500 $142,000 
891-9991-000

COM 682 FT W & 390 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 30 5 21 
TH W

 1.440

11736 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARYN M. ZOLECKI
CHAD M. ZOLECKI
11736 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,100 $285,900 G1  1.450 $428,000 

$285,900 Totals  1.450 $428,000 $142,100 
891-9992-000

COM 864 FT W & 390 FT S OF NE COR OF NW 30 5 21 
TH W 30

 1.450

11808 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN DOMASK
STEVE C. VALLEE
11808 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$288,200 $982,600 G1  12.000 $1,270,800 

$982,600 Totals  12.000 $1,270,800 $288,200 
891-9994-000

THAT PART OF NW 30 5 21 LY NWLY OF WEP CO 
ROW CONT

 12.000

12301 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J. JANISZEWSKI
FRANK J. JANISZEWSKI
12301 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.380 $0 

$0 Totals  3.380 $0 $0 
891-9995-000

ROW & OPERATING PROPERTY OF WEP CO IN NW 
30 5 21 CONT

 3.380

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

WI ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,800 $465,400 G1  3.980 $632,200 

$465,400 Totals  3.980 $632,200 $166,800 
891-9998-001

COM IN W LI 663.60 FT N OF SW COR OF NW 30 5 21 
TH N ON SD W LI TO A PT 1140.85 FT N OF SW COR 
SD QUAR SEC TH NELY 512.61 FT S TO OLD CENT LI 

 3.980

12302 W Loomis Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANELLE KENNEY
JEFFREY KENNEY
12302 W LOOMIS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X2  5.620 $0 

$0 Totals  5.620 $0 $0 
891-9998-002

COM AT A PT IN THE W LI 1205.26 FT N OF SW COR 
OF NW 30 5 21 TH N 314.06 FT TO SLY LI OF WEPCO 
R O W TH NELY 656.04 FT

 5.620

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
WISCONSIN STATE OF
PO BOX 798
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,600 $0 G4  12.810 $4,600 
$216,800 $0 G5  19.000 $216,800 

$0 Totals  31.810 $221,400 $221,400 

891-9999-000

THAT PT OF W HALF OF NW 30 5 21 LY SELY OF OLD 
CEN OF RD

 31.810

W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN ONE  LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY #160
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,800 $0 G1  0.470 $156,800 

$0 Totals  0.470 $156,800 $156,800 
892-9989-002

COM 456.51 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 30 5 21 TH W 
100 FT S 23

 0.470

10925 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SAFAA S. YOUNUS
10925 RYAN RD W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,200 $135,500 G1  1.370 $301,700 

$135,500 Totals  1.370 $301,700 $166,200 
892-9989-003

COM 426.51 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 30 5 21 TH S 
466 FT W 23

 1.370

10917 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICK M. JORDAN
10903 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$400 $0 G4  1.000 $400 

$17,200 $0 G5  4.782 $17,200 
$142,600 $227,300 G7  1.500 $369,900 

$227,300 Totals  7.282 $387,500 $160,200 

892-9989-004

NE 1/4 OF NE 30 5 21, EXC W 20.25 ACS & EXC S 
16.50 FT & EXC
COM IN LI 426.51 FT W OF NE COR OF SD 1/4, TH S 

 7.282

10903 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICK M. JORDAN
10903 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,600 $144,300 G1  0.540 $263,900 

$144,300 Totals  0.540 $263,900 $119,600 
892-9990-000

COM IN N LI 556.51 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 30 5 21 
TH S

 0.540

10931 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SARAH MARSCH
10931 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9798

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$380,100 $349,100 G1  20.000 $729,200 

$349,100 Totals  20.000 $729,200 $380,100 
892-9991-000

W 20.25 ACS OF NE QUAR OF NE 30 5 21 EXC S 16.50 
FT CONT

 20.000

11111 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G1  0.150 $2,000 

$0 Totals  0.150 $2,000 $2,000 
892-9993-002

E 231 FT OF W 915 FT OF S 250 FT OF N 973 FT OF 
NE 30

 0.150

W Ryan Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE MAGARICH
EUGENE D. MAGARICH
11327 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$194,100 $298,500 G1  3.796 $492,600 

$298,500 Totals  3.796 $492,600 $194,100 
892-9994-001

E 231 FT OF W 915 FT OF N 723 FT OF NE 30 5 21

 3.796

11327 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE MAGARICH
EUGENE D. MAGARICH
11327 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$141,700 $316,400 G1  1.410 $458,100 

$316,400 Totals  1.410 $458,100 $141,700 
892-9996-000

COM IN W LI 370.26 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 30 5 21 
TH NELY

 1.410

11555 W Loomis Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY MACDONALD
MICHAEL MACDONALD
11555 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.880 $0 

$0 Totals  0.880 $0 $0 
892-9997-001

PT OF NE 30 5 21 LY NWLY OF CEN LI OF LOOMIS 
RD,

 0.880

11533 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
WISCONSIN STATE OF
PO BOX 798
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$5,900 $0 G4  16.500 $5,900 

$149,300 $0 G5  9.000 $149,300 

$0 Totals  25.500 $155,200 $155,200 

892-9998-000

N HALF OF SE QUAR OF NE 30 5 21 ALSO S 16.50 FT 
OF NE

 25.500

9720 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

MAYVILLE WIS  LLC
11925 COUNTY RD K
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126-9691

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,700 $303,000 G1  5.000 $479,700 

$303,000 Totals  5.000 $479,700 $176,700 
892-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8293, NW 29-5-21 & NE

 5.000

9880 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL T. KAMINSKI
9880 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  35.000 $0 

$0 Totals  35.000 $0 $0 
892-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8293, NW 29-5-21 &

 35.000

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$12,500 $0 G4  35.000 $12,500 
$207,900 $535,000 G7  5.000 $742,900 

$535,000 Totals  40.000 $755,400 $220,400 

893-9995-001

N 40 ACRES OF E HALF OF NW QUAR SEC 29 5 21 
CONT 40 ACS

 40.000

10233 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

NAPIENTEK JOHN T & MARSHA J RE
10233 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  40.000 $0 

$0 Totals  40.000 $0 $0 
893-9995-002

S 40 ACRES OF E HALF OF NW QUAR SEC 29 5 21 
CONT 40 ACS

 40.000

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,000 $184,400 G1  0.830 $315,400 

$184,400 Totals  0.830 $315,400 $131,000 
893-9996-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 349 NW 29 5 21

 0.830

10405 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE A. EFTA
ANTHONY J. SCHEFINER JR
10405 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,000 $0 G4  19.636 $7,000 

$0 Totals  19.636 $7,000 $7,000 
893-9997-002

COM 642.00 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 29 5 21 TH S 
1325.40 FT

 19.636

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$8,200 $0 G4  23.000 $8,200 

$23,700 $0 G5  6.577 $23,700 

$0 Totals  29.577 $31,900 $31,900 

893-9997-004

COM NW COR OF NW 29 5 21, TH E 642 FT, S 1325.40 
FT, W 642 FT,
TH N 1326.16 FT TO BEG, INCL PTS CONV IN DOC 

 29.577

10903 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G4  8.250 $3,000 
$31,500 $0 G5  8.750 $31,500 

$157,200 $606,900 G7  3.000 $764,100 

$606,900 Totals  20.000 $798,600 $191,700 

893-9998-000

N HALF OF SW QUAR OF NW 29 5 21 CONT 20 ACS

 20.000

9720 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

CAITLIN M. COCROFT
PATRICK M. HAMMER
9720 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,600 $664,200 G1  2.010 $837,800 

$664,200 Totals  2.010 $837,800 $173,600 
894-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9163, NE 29-5-21, LOT 
1

 2.010

9601 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. OLSON
ERIK OLSON
9601 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,900 $0 G1  2.040 $173,900 

$0 Totals  2.040 $173,900 $173,900 
894-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9163, NE 29-5-21, LOT 
2

 2.040

9533 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH J. DAVIDSON
ERIC J. DAVIDSON
9115 OLD GREEN BAY RD
PLEASANT PRAIRIE  WI 53158

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,500 $0 G5  19.590 $70,500 
$193,800 $0 G6  12.500 $193,800 

$0 Totals  32.090 $264,300 $264,300 

894-9003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9163, NE 29-5-21, 
OUTLOT 1

 32.090

W Ryan Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,800 $378,300 G1  4.700 $552,100 

$378,300 Totals  4.700 $552,100 $173,800 
894-9997-001

THE S 330 FT OF THE E HALF OF E HALF OF NE 29 5 
21

 4.700

9865 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J. WEBER
GREGORY T. WEBER
9865 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$207,900 $0 G1  5.000 $207,900 
$10,800 $0 G4  30.300 $10,800 

$0 Totals  35.300 $218,700 $218,700 

894-9997-002

E HALF OF E HALF OF NE 29 5 21 EXC THE S 330 FT

 35.300

9623 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

9623 SOUTH 92ND STREET  LLC
10647 N HADDONSTONE PL
MEQUON  WI 53092

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$185,600 $441,000 G1  3.060 $626,600 

$441,000 Totals  3.060 $626,600 $185,600 
894-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7363 NE 29 5 21 LOT 1

 3.060

9645 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON B. TURDO
LEO R. TURDO JR
9645 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$13,500 $0 G4  38.000 $13,500 
$87,300 $0 G5  24.240 $87,300 
$60,500 $0 G6  3.900 $60,500 

$158,200 $1,116,100 G7  3.100 $1,274,300 

$1,116,100 Totals  69.240 $1,435,600 $319,500 

894-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8195, NE 29-5-21, LOT 
1

 69.240

9733 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,200 $1,127,400 G1  3.000 $1,284,600 

$1,127,400 Totals  3.000 $1,284,600 $157,200 
894-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8195, NE 29-5-21, LOT 
2

 3.000

9957 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

TREVINO ALEXANDRO J
9957 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$500 $0 G4  1.500 $500 
$142,600 $641,100 G7  1.500 $783,700 

$641,100 Totals  3.000 $784,200 $143,100 

894-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8195, NE 29-5-21, LOT 
3

 3.000

9875 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARGARITA MEUNIER
CHAD L. MEUNIER
9875 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$700 $0 G4  2.000 $700 
$3,600 $0 G5  1.000 $3,600 

$0 Totals  3.000 $4,300 $4,300 

894-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8195, NE 29-5-21, LOT 
4

 3.000

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAYER  SCOTT A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9733 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9717

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  155.980 $0 

$0 Totals  155.980 $0 $0 
895-9999-000

NW 28 5 21 EXC PART DEEDED FOR STR CONT 
159.697 ACS

 155.980

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $431,600 G1  0.263 $509,800 

$431,600 Totals  0.263 $509,800 $78,200 
896-1001-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM, NE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21.

 0.263

7614 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE E. KAUTENBURG
7614 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7302

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$78,200 $444,400 G1  0.263 $522,600 

$444,400 Totals  0.263 $522,600 $78,200 
896-1002-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM, NE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21,

 0.263

7616 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

SHARON J. PREUSS
BRIAN E. PREUSS
7616 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7302

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $417,000 G1  0.263 $495,200 

$417,000 Totals  0.263 $495,200 $78,200 
896-1003-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM, NE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21,

 0.263

7650 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J. PETERSON
7650 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7302

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $462,700 G1  0.263 $540,900 

$462,700 Totals  0.263 $540,900 $78,200 
896-1004-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM, NE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21,

 0.263

7652 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

WILLMS MARK A & CINDY SUE - RE
7652 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $377,900 G1  0.263 $456,100 

$377,900 Totals  0.263 $456,100 $78,200 
896-1009-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 1,

 0.263

7805 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

LINDEEN GREGORY & DENISE - J R
7805 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $399,000 G1  0.263 $477,200 

$399,000 Totals  0.263 $477,200 $78,200 
896-1010-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 1,

 0.263

7803 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

THE COLLEEN J GEIL REVOCABLE T
ATTN COLLEEN J. GEIL TRUSTEE
7803 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $417,000 G1  0.263 $495,200 

$417,000 Totals  0.263 $495,200 $78,200 
896-1011-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 2,

 0.263

7942 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. DEKKER
NORMAN J. DEKKER
7942 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $430,200 G1  0.263 $508,400 

$430,200 Totals  0.263 $508,400 $78,200 
896-1012-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 2,

 0.263

7944 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIN N. DUKATZ
RONALD T. DUKATZ
7944 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1798 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,200 $399,200 G1  0.263 $477,400 

$399,200 Totals  0.263 $477,400 $78,200 
896-1013-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 2,

 0.263

7935 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

WLODARSKI - NICOLAI REVOCABLE 
7935 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7411

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $372,100 G1  0.263 $450,300 

$372,100 Totals  0.263 $450,300 $78,200 
896-1014-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 2,

 0.263

7933 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

JILL M. SMITH
STEVEN G. SMITH
7933 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7411

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $368,200 G1  0.263 $446,400 

$368,200 Totals  0.263 $446,400 $78,200 
896-1015-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 3,

 0.263

7963 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A. MERO
7963 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7411

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $377,800 G1  0.263 $456,000 

$377,800 Totals  0.263 $456,000 $78,200 
896-1016-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 3,

 0.263

7961 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES H. ZIELINSKI
MARIANNE M. ZIELINSKI
7961 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7411

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $319,900 G1  0.263 $398,100 

$319,900 Totals  0.263 $398,100 $78,200 
896-1017-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 3,

 0.263

7615 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

MIKE COAKLEY
7615 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7305

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $332,800 G1  0.263 $411,000 

$332,800 Totals  0.263 $411,000 $78,200 
896-1018-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 3,

 0.263

7613 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

CANDACE A. ROBINETTE
SCOTT A. MEEKMA
7613 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7305

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $430,200 G1  0.263 $508,400 

$430,200 Totals  0.263 $508,400 $78,200 
896-1019-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 4,

 0.263

7760 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA IWINSKI
7760 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7522

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$78,200 $414,300 G1  0.263 $492,500 

$414,300 Totals  0.263 $492,500 $78,200 
896-1020-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 4,

 0.263

7762 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

JEANETTE E. ODEGARD
CHERYL M. ODEGARD
7762 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7522

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $365,000 G1  0.263 $443,200 

$365,000 Totals  0.263 $443,200 $78,200 
896-1023-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 5, 
NE 1/4

 0.263

7899 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

ANNALEE L. OBERBRUNNER
MICHAEL J. OBERBRUNNER
7899 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $373,500 G1  0.263 $451,700 

$373,500 Totals  0.263 $451,700 $78,200 
896-1024-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 5, 
NE 1/4

 0.263

7897 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

FILIPEK JAMES R & LYNN M - REV
7897 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $360,200 G1  0.263 $438,400 

$360,200 Totals  0.263 $438,400 $78,200 
896-1025-000

UNIT 23 BLDG 12 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDO ADDEND NO. 5,

 0.263

7960 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY E. WENZEL
7960 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $360,200 G1  0.263 $438,400 

$360,200 Totals  0.263 $438,400 $78,200 
896-1026-000

UNIT 24 BLDG 12 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDO ADDEND NO. 5, NE 1/4

 0.263

7962 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

BARWICK  CHRISTINE A REVOCABLE
7962 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $368,600 G1  0.263 $446,800 

$368,600 Totals  0.263 $446,800 $78,200 
896-1027-000

UNIT 53 BLDG 27 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDO ADDEND NO. 5, NE 1/4

 0.263

7802 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

GERALD T. BULTMAN
MARY GUMIENY BULTMAN
7802 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7410

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $350,400 G1  0.263 $428,600 

$350,400 Totals  0.263 $428,600 $78,200 
896-1028-000

UNIT 54 BLDG 27 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDO ADDEND NO. 5, NE 1/4

 0.263

7800 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

JOANNA ROSS
TIMOTHY J. ROSS
7800 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7410

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,200 $347,300 G1  0.263 $425,500 

$347,300 Totals  0.263 $425,500 $78,200 
896-1029-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 6, 
NE 1/4

 0.263

7924 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

ROXILEE KLOTZ
RONALD KLOTZ
7924 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $343,800 G1  0.263 $422,000 

$343,800 Totals  0.263 $422,000 $78,200 
896-1030-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 6, 
NE 1/4

 0.263

7926 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA LUKSICH
TAMI ZEMBROWSKI
7926 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7504

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $421,000 G1  0.263 $499,200 

$421,000 Totals  0.263 $499,200 $78,200 
896-1031-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDOMINIUM ADDEND 
NO. 7,

 0.263

7873 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

MARKOWSKI KRAUSE - REV LIV TRU
7873 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $421,000 G1  0.263 $499,200 

$421,000 Totals  0.263 $499,200 $78,200 
896-1032-000

UNIT 32 BLDG 16 THE GLEN AT PARK CIR 
CONDOMINIUM ADDEND NO. 7

 0.263

7871 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

LEWANDOWSKI  THOMAS R & JILL L
7871 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $358,000 G1  0.263 $436,200 

$358,000 Totals  0.263 $436,200 $78,200 
896-1033-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 8, 
NE 1/4 SEC 28-5- 21, BLDG 9, UNIT 17

 0.263

7888 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M. KOCHANSKI
7888 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7528

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $358,000 G1  0.263 $436,200 

$358,000 Totals  0.263 $436,200 $78,200 
896-1034-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 8, 
NE 1/4 SEC 28-5- 21, BLDG 9, UNIT 18

 0.263

7890 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

JOHN ROSS
7890 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7528

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $377,200 G1  0.263 $455,400 

$377,200 Totals  0.263 $455,400 $78,200 
896-1035-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 8, 
NE 1/4

 0.263

7811 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

HAILI ZHANG
7811 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,200 $377,200 G1  0.263 $455,400 

$377,200 Totals  0.263 $455,400 $78,200 
896-1036-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 8, 
NE 1/4 SEC 28-5- 21, BLDG 20, UNIT 40

 0.263

7813 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

LUBIN  BARBARA REVOCABLE 
TRUST
7813 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $374,400 G1  0.263 $452,600 

$374,400 Totals  0.263 $452,600 $78,200 
896-1037-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 8,

 0.263

7649 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

DONARSKI  KIMBERLY A - JT REV 
DONARSKI DANIEL G - JT REV LIV
7649 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7305

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $374,700 G1  0.263 $452,900 

$374,700 Totals  0.263 $452,900 $78,200 
896-1038-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 8,

 0.263

7647 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L. CHAPLOCK
GERALD J. SEROKA
7647 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7305

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $366,200 G1  0.263 $444,400 

$366,200 Totals  0.263 $444,400 $78,200 
896-1039-000

THE GLEN PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 9, NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 24, UNIT 47

 0.263

7908 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

KIM E. ZUELSDORF
PATRICK L. ZUELSDORF
7908 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7412

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $380,700 G1  0.263 $458,900 

$380,700 Totals  0.263 $458,900 $78,200 
896-1040-000

THE GLEN PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 9, NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 24, UNIT 48

 0.263

7906 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

VISHAL KAUSHAI
ANUSHA SAINI
7906 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7412

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $373,000 G1  0.263 $451,200 

$373,000 Totals  0.263 $451,200 $78,200 
896-1041-000

THE GLEN PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 9, NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 4, UNIT 7

 0.263

7736 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SANDVICK
7736 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7522

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $372,400 G1  0.263 $450,600 

$372,400 Totals  0.263 $450,600 $78,200 
896-1042-000

THE GLEN PARK CIRCLE CONDO ADDEND NO. 9, NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 4, UNIT 8

 0.263

7738 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH TOMASINO
JOSEPH HOLMES
7738 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7522

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,200 $350,500 G1  0.263 $428,700 

$350,500 Totals  0.263 $428,700 $78,200 
896-1043-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 10, 
NE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 6, UNIT 11

 0.263

7794 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

THERESA GOGGINS
KEVIN GOGGINS
7794 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7522

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $351,500 G1  0.263 $429,700 

$351,500 Totals  0.263 $429,700 $78,200 
896-1044-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 10, 
NE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 6, UNIT 12

 0.263

7796 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

JOHN ZASTROW
DAWN ZASTROW
7796 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7522

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $380,700 G1  0.263 $458,900 

$380,700 Totals  0.263 $458,900 $78,200 
896-1045-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 11 NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 3, UNIT 5

 0.263

7684 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J. ROARK
CYNTHIA L. ROARK
7684 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7302

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $380,700 G1  0.263 $458,900 

$380,700 Totals  0.263 $458,900 $78,200 
896-1046-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 11 NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 3, UNIT 6

 0.263

7686 W Park Circle Way

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH R. KIEHL
LYNETTE KIEHL
7686 W PARK CIRCLE WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7302

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $374,900 G1  0.263 $453,100 

$374,900 Totals  0.263 $453,100 $78,200 
896-1047-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 11 NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 8, UNIT 15

 0.263

7850 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L. HANSEN
7850 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7528

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $374,900 G1  0.263 $453,100 

$374,900 Totals  0.263 $453,100 $78,200 
896-1048-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 11 NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 8, UNIT 16

 0.263

7852 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

HALEN HOMES  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072-6239

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $363,200 G1  0.263 $441,400 

$363,200 Totals  0.263 $441,400 $78,200 
896-1049-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 11 NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 21, UNIT 41

 0.263

7845 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

GLEN M. FRANK
LOIS A. FRANK
7845 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,200 $386,200 G1  0.263 $464,400 

$386,200 Totals  0.263 $464,400 $78,200 
896-1050-000

THE GLEN AT PARK CIR CONDO ADDEND NO. 11 NE 
1/4 SEC 28-5-21, BLDG 21, UNIT 42

 0.263

7847 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

COLLINS  JAMES J & JANICE L LI
7847 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $370,100 G1  0.263 $448,300 

$370,100 Totals  0.263 $448,300 $78,200 
896-1051-000

UNIT 13 BLDG 7 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7822 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

GILL  GAIL S REVOCABLE TRUST
7822 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7528

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $370,100 G1  0.263 $448,300 

$370,100 Totals  0.263 $448,300 $78,200 
896-1052-000

UNIT 14 BLDG 7 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7824 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN STRUTTMANN
STEPHANIE A. STRUTTMANN
7824 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7528

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $370,100 G1  0.263 $448,300 

$370,100 Totals  0.263 $448,300 $78,200 
896-1053-000

UNIT 43 BLDG 22 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7879 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

CHINTAN PANCHAL
MARICA POTKONJAK
7879 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $370,100 G1  0.263 $448,300 

$370,100 Totals  0.263 $448,300 $78,200 
896-1054-000

UNIT 44 BLDG 22 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7881 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

NIKOLA M. SAVATIC
ANDJELKA POTKONJAK SAVATIC
7881 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7527

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $386,900 G1  0.263 $465,100 

$386,900 Totals  0.263 $465,100 $78,200 
896-1055-000

UNIT 45 BLDG 23 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7915 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

POTTER TRUST
ATTN DAVID J & HELEN A POTTER
7915 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7503

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $366,200 G1  0.263 $444,400 

$366,200 Totals  0.263 $444,400 $78,200 
896-1056-000

UNIT 46 BLDG 23 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDO ADDEND NO. 9, NE 1/4 SEC 28-5- 21

 0.263

7917 W Park Circle Way N

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY LYNN PARKER
7917 W PARK CIRCLE WAY N
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7503

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$78,200 $372,200 G1  0.263 $450,400 

$372,200 Totals  0.263 $450,400 $78,200 
896-1057-000

UNIT 49 BLDG 25 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7880 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE L. FABER
7880 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7410

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $372,200 G1  0.263 $450,400 

$372,200 Totals  0.263 $450,400 $78,200 
896-1058-000

UNIT 50 BLDG 25 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7878 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN COX
7878 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7410

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $370,100 G1  0.263 $448,300 

$370,100 Totals  0.263 $448,300 $78,200 
896-1059-000

UNIT 51 BLDG 26 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7846 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN RASEY
CYNTHIA RASEY
7846 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7410

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$78,200 $370,100 G1  0.263 $448,300 

$370,100 Totals  0.263 $448,300 $78,200 
896-1060-000

UNIT 52 BLDG 26 THE GLEN AT PARK CIRCLE 
CONDOS

 0.263

7844 W Park Circle Way S

Acres:Section: 

MCCARTHY  KATHRYN S 
REVOCABLE 
7844 W PARK CIRCLE WAY S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-7410

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G1  0.781 $1,800 

$0 Totals  0.781 $1,800 $1,800 
896-9004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9027, NE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, OUTLOT 1

 0.781

W Park Circle Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

PARK CIRCLE LLC  A WI LLC 
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$285,400 $140,800 G1  2.570 $426,200 

$140,800 Totals  2.570 $426,200 $285,400 
896-9985-000

N 363 FT OF E 487 FT OF NE 28 5 21 EXC W 165 FT 
OF N

 2.570

7623 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL SKARIE
RONALD SKARIE
7623 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,300 $297,400 G1  2.910 $453,700 

$297,400 Totals  2.910 $453,700 $156,300 
896-9986-000

S 297 FT OF N 660 FT OF E 487 FT OF NE 28 5 21 
EXC E

 2.910

9571 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J. BURCH
GARY S. BURCH
9571 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$270,500 $1,673,500 G2  2.330 $1,944,000 

$1,673,500 Totals  2.330 $1,944,000 $270,500 
896-9987-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4750 NE 28 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.330

7761 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAPL STORAGE  LLC
7761 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,300 $172,600 G1  0.400 $285,900 

$172,600 Totals  0.400 $285,900 $113,300 
896-9987-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4750 NE 28 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.400

7709 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAPL STORAGE  LLC
7709 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  20.140 $0 

$0 Totals  20.140 $0 $0 
896-9990-001

CSM NO 6114 NE 28 5 21 PARCEL 1

 20.140

7811 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$261,100 $193,100 G1  2.920 $454,200 

$193,100 Totals  2.920 $454,200 $261,100 
896-9993-000

COM IN E LI 663.15 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 28 5 21 
TH W

 2.920

9621 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA K. PAAP
RONALD A. PAAP
9621 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$106,200 $0 G1  0.980 $106,200 

$0 Totals  0.980 $106,200 $106,200 
896-9994-002

COM 1164.25 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 28 5 21 TH W 
514.03 FT

 0.980

9671 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ANAYELI M. GARCIA
JOSE A. MUNOZ CARMONA
9675 S 76TH ST
FRANJKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$281,600 $667,900 G2  3.309 $949,500 

$667,900 Totals  3.309 $949,500 $281,600 
896-9994-003

CSM NO 5844 NE 28 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.309

9643 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN FOOD & BEVERAGE ET AL
C/O FRANKLIN FOOD & BEVERAGE  
12400 W HAMPTON AVE
BUTLER, WI 53007

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$112,400 $216,200 G1  0.690 $328,600 

$216,200 Totals  0.690 $328,600 $112,400 
896-9995-000

COM IN E LI 1206.30 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 28 5 21 
TH W

 0.690

9675 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ANAYELI M. GARCIA
JOSE A. MUNOZ CARMONA
9675 S 76TH ST
FRANJKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1806 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  67.240 $0 

$0 Totals  67.240 $0 $0 
896-9996-001

W HALF OF NE 28 5 21 EXC W 177.75 FT OF E 2215.5 
FT OF

 67.240

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
8255 W FOREST HILL AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$379,700 $0 G2  3.170 $379,700 

$0 Totals  3.170 $379,700 $379,700 
896-9996-002

CSM NO 6113 NE 28 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.170

8035 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

GEN3 VENTURES  LLC
PO BOX 378
ALLENTON  WI 53002

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$614,400 $1,761,400 G2  7.860 $2,375,800 

$1,761,400 Totals  7.860 $2,375,800 $614,400 
896-9996-003

CSM NO 6113 NE 28 5 21 PARCEL 2

 7.860

9545 S 80th St

Acres:Section: 

GEN3 VENTURES  LLC
PO BOX 378
ALLENTON  WI 53002

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.610 $0 

$0 Totals  0.610 $0 $0 
896-9997-000

W 156.75 FT OF E 2194.50 FT OF N 231 FT OF NE 28 
5 21

 0.610

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHURCH REFORMED
C/O COVENANT COMMUNITY CHU
10630 W MONASTERY DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,100 $183,200 G1  1.660 $327,300 

$183,200 Totals  1.660 $327,300 $144,100 
896-9998-000

N 248.98 FT OF S 625.65 FT OF E 350 FT OF NE 28 5 
21

 1.660

9809 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT SELKE
KAREN FAZZONE
9809 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8808

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,500 $202,000 G1  1.700 $346,500 

$202,000 Totals  1.700 $346,500 $144,500 
896-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4504 NE 28 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.700

9705 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HANNAGAN BARBARA M - REV 
TRUST
9705 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$280,300 $968,400 G1  15.620 $1,248,700 

$968,400 Totals  15.620 $1,248,700 $280,300 
896-9999-010

CSM NO 7040 NE 28 5 21 PARCEL 1

 15.620

9875 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SUKHJINDER SINGH
9875 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$152,700 $115,700 G1  0.800 $268,400 

$115,700 Totals  0.800 $268,400 $152,700 
897-9992-000

N 311.14 FT OF E 140 FT OF NW 27 5 21 EXC N 60 FT 
CONT

 0.800

6811 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN J. FANETTI
E6498 690TH AVE
MENOMONIE  WI 54751

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$275,600 $168,700 G1  7.300 $444,300 

$168,700 Totals  7.300 $444,300 $275,600 
897-9993-000

N 600 FT OF E HALF OF E HALF OF NW 27 5 21 EXC 
N 60 FT &

 7.300

6831 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

6831 WEST RYAN ROAD  LLC
10791 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,900 $193,000 G2  3.030 $383,900 

$193,000 Totals  3.030 $383,900 $190,900 
897-9994-000

N 600 FT OF COM IN N LI 1722.40 FT E OF NW COR 
OF NW

 3.030

7011 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

CECILIA A. RUTKOWSKI
C/O RYAN ROAD INVESTMENT 
PARTN
W1043 STONE BRIDGE CT
RUBICON, WI 53078-7300

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$9,900 $0 G5  2.740 $9,900 

$0 Totals  2.740 $9,900 $9,900 
897-9995-000

COM IN N LI 1722.40 FT E OF NW COR OF NW 27 5 21 
TH S

 2.740

7133 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

O'MALLEY INVESTMENTS II FAMILY
890 ELM GROVE RD
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$9,500 $0 G4  26.800 $9,500 

$0 Totals  26.800 $9,500 $9,500 
897-9996-000

N 30 ACS OF W HALF OF NW QUAR SEC 27 5 21 EXC 
COM AT

 26.800

7521 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

O'MALLEY JAMES B - REVOCABLE T
121 NATIONAL DR
PINEHURST  NC 28374-8166

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G4  5.000 $1,800 
$17,500 $0 G5  4.850 $17,500 

$0 Totals  9.850 $19,300 $19,300 

897-9997-000

W 600 FT OF S 24 ACS OF N 54 ACS OF W HALF OF 
NW 27 5 21

 9.850

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD DURANSO ET AL
W205 S8125 PASADENA DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150-7609

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$152,000 $316,100 G1  2.470 $468,100 

$316,100 Totals  2.470 $468,100 $152,000 
897-9998-000

W 600 FT OF N 199.10 FT OF S 862.57 FT OF NW 27 5 
21 EXC

 2.470

9768 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JAVIER J. MENDEZ
9768 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1808 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X3  97.900 $0 

$0 Totals  97.900 $0 $0 
897-9999-000

COM SW COR NW 27 5 21 TH N 663.47 FT E 600 FT N 
TO S LI

 97.900

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  6.450 $0 

$0 Totals  6.450 $0 $0 
898-9997-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1500 NE 27 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 6.450

9775 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

STRAUSS INVESTMENTS  LLC
5129 W FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.230 $0 

$0 Totals  0.230 $0 $0 
898-9997-011

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4144 NE 27 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.230

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MALLORY IMPROVEMENT CORP
6635 S 13TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$305,700 $787,300 G2  2.755 $1,093,000 

$787,300 Totals  2.755 $1,093,000 $305,700 
898-9997-017

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4929 NE 27 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.755

6005 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

HUGHES D & L TRUST DTD 4/99
C/O DALOR TRANSIT  INC
6005 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$283,800 $848,600 G2  2.456 $1,132,400 

$848,600 Totals  2.456 $1,132,400 $283,800 
898-9997-018

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4929 NE 27 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 2.456

9563 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MALLORY IMPROVEMENT CORP
C/O DJG MANAGEMENT  LLC
6635 S 13TH ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$25,900 $0 G2  0.490 $25,900 

$0 Totals  0.490 $25,900 $25,900 
898-9997-020

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4942 NE 27 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.490

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MALLORY IMPROVEMENT CORP
C/O DJG MANAGEMENT  LLC
6635 S 13TH ST
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  12.670 $0 

$0 Totals  12.670 $0 $0 
898-9997-023

CSM NO 4942 NE 27 5 21 PARCEL 1

 12.670

9675 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

ALL GLASS AQUARIUM CO
5401 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X3  123.640 $0 

$0 Totals  123.640 $0 $0 
898-9998-000

LANDS ACQUIRED BY MILW CO FOR ROOT RIVER 
PARKWAY IN NE

 123.640

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$554,100 $1,231,400 G2  6.890 $1,785,500 

$1,231,400 Totals  6.890 $1,785,500 $554,100 
898-9999-000

N 600 FT OF W 500 FT OF NE 27 5 21 EXC N 60 FT 
FOR STR

 6.890

6701 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

DALMA PROPERTIES  LLC
W204 S8290 PASADENA DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,900 $0 G2  1.096 $161,900 

$0 Totals  1.096 $161,900 $161,900 
899-0001-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 1 LOT 1

 1.096

W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARMA LABORATORIES  INC
5801 W AIRWAYS AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  5.795 $0 

$0 Totals  5.795 $0 $0 
899-0002-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 1 LOT 2

 5.795

9845 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

ALLMAN EQUITIES-FRANKLIN  LLC
496 W ANN ARBOR TRL STE 103
PLYMOUTH  MI 48170-6262

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  4.558 $0 

$0 Totals  4.558 $0 $0 
899-0003-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 1 LOT 3

 4.558

9909 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

STORE MASTER FUNDING V  LLC
8377 E HARTFORD DR STE 100
SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85255

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  3.610 $0 

$0 Totals  3.610 $0 $0 
899-0004-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 1 LOT 4 EXC 
PART FOR DRIVE

 3.610

5900 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN 5900 RE  LLC
5900 W FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9178

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$339,200 $1,121,000 G2  3.212 $1,460,200 

$1,121,000 Totals  3.212 $1,460,200 $339,200 
899-0005-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 2 LOT 1

 3.212

9848 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

FLEX 2020  LLC
C/O BASEL SHAMALI
9848 S 57TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 G3  10.120 $0 

$0 Totals  10.120 $0 $0 
899-0006-002

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 2 LOTS 2 THRU 6 
EXC PTS OF LOT 4 & 5 DEEDED FOR STS

 10.120

5400 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

VESTA  INC
9900 57TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8624

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.206 $0 

$0 Totals  2.206 $0 $0 
899-0012-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8352 SW 1/4 SEC 
26-5-21 LOT 1

 2.206

10020 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

ZAR  LLC
10020 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.080 $0 

$0 Totals  1.080 $0 $0 
899-0012-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8352 SW 1/4 SEC 
26-5-21 LOT 2

 1.080

10090 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JAN INVESTMENTS  LLC
10100 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.079 $0 

$0 Totals  1.079 $0 $0 
899-0015-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 4 LOT 4

 1.079

10100 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JAN INVESTMENTS  LLC
10100 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  5.136 $0 

$0 Totals  5.136 $0 $0 
899-0016-001

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK LOTS 1 & 6 BLK 5 EXC 
PART FOR DRIVE

 5.136

5695 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

5695 LLC  A WI LLC 
2551 N WAHL AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.740 $0 

$0 Totals  2.740 $0 $0 
899-0017-001

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 5 LOT 2 & 3 EXC 
PT FOR STREET & DRIVE

 2.740

5401 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

NOVA COIL  INC
5401 W FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$289,100 $1,481,400 G2  2.528 $1,770,500 

$1,481,400 Totals  2.528 $1,770,500 $289,100 
899-0019-001

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 5 LOTS 4 & 5

 2.528

10061 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

FARRELL INVESTMENTS  LLC
10061 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$677,000 $4,319,000 G2  7.828 $4,996,000 

$4,319,000 Totals  7.828 $4,996,000 $677,000 
899-0024-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 1

 7.828

5200 W Ashland Way

Acres:Section: 

WPT FRANKLIN   LP
C/O WPT INDUSTRIAL REIT HAUGEN
150 S 5TH ST STE 2675
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$465,700 $4,530,300 G2  4.941 $4,996,000 

$4,530,300 Totals  4.941 $4,996,000 $465,700 
899-0025-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 2

 4.941

5300 W Ashland Way

Acres:Section: 

WPT FRANKLIN   LP
C/O WPT INDUSTRIAL REIT HAUGEN
150 S 5TH ST STE 2675
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.030 $0 

$0 Totals  2.030 $0 $0 
899-0026-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 3

 2.030

9625 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

MKC EQUIPMENT  LLC
9625 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$184,000 $737,900 G2  1.322 $921,900 

$737,900 Totals  1.322 $921,900 $184,000 
899-0027-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 4

 1.322

9645 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

54TH STREET WAREHOUSE & 
OFFICE
3700 W VOGEL AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$248,800 $1,384,000 G2  1.983 $1,632,800 

$1,384,000 Totals  1.983 $1,632,800 $248,800 
899-0028-001

CSM NO 6247 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.983

9675 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

CAM 54TH LLC & CAM 54TH 1  LLC
CAM 54TH 2 LLC & CAM 54TH 3  L
155 N 120TH ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226-3901

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.459 $0 

$0 Totals  2.459 $0 $0 
899-0028-003

CSM NO 6247 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 3

 2.459

9720 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

TAEMAC PROPERTIES
9720 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9123

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$278,700 $992,400 G2  2.386 $1,271,100 

$992,400 Totals  2.386 $1,271,100 $278,700 
899-0028-004

CSM NO 6247 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 4

 2.386

9770 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

9770 PROPERTY  LLC
9770 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$168,000 $645,800 G2  1.159 $813,800 

$645,800 Totals  1.159 $813,800 $168,000 
899-0028-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6502 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.159

9725 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

MEGAL DEVELOPMENT CORP
PO BOX 18661
MILWAUKEE  WI 53218

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$259,500 $1,055,400 G2  2.123 $1,314,900 

$1,055,400 Totals  2.123 $1,314,900 $259,500 
899-0028-006

CSM NO 6502 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 2.123

9775 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

FELO LLC  WI 
9775 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.950 $0 

$0 Totals  5.950 $0 $0 
899-0032-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 OUTLOT 1

 5.950

5400 W Ashland Way Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

COMMUNITY DEV AUTHORITY
C/O CITY OF FRANKLIN
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  6.022 $0 

$0 Totals  6.022 $0 $0 
899-0040-001

CSM NO 6294 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 6.022

9630 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES CAMPBELL COMPANY  LLC
425 CALIFORNIA ST STE 500
SAN FRANCISCO  CA 84104

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$632,700 $3,998,300 G2  7.223 $4,631,000 

$3,998,300 Totals  7.223 $4,631,000 $632,700 
899-0040-005

CSM NO 6324 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 7.223

9635 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARKET INVESTMENTS  INC
9098 W KENSINGTON WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$293,000 $747,500 G2  2.581 $1,040,500 

$747,500 Totals  2.581 $1,040,500 $293,000 
899-0040-008

CSM NO 6343 N 1/2 26 5 21 - PARCEL 1

 2.581

9719 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

DDI HOLDING  LLC
9719 S FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$189,600 $917,200 G2  1.379 $1,106,800 

$917,200 Totals  1.379 $1,106,800 $189,600 
899-0040-010

CSM NO 6803 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.379

9755 S Airways Ct

Acres:Section: 

SEILER MILWAUKEE BLDG  LLC
3433 TREE COURT INDUSTRIAL BLV
ST LOUIS  MO 63122

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$176,400 $0 G2  1.244 $176,400 

$0 Totals  1.244 $176,400 $176,400 
899-0040-011

CSM NO 6803, NW 26 5 21, PARCEL 2

 1.244

9707 S Airways Ct

Acres:Section: 

T & T INDUSTRIES  LLC
W171 S7666 LANNON DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$185,400 $623,000 G2  1.336 $808,400 

$623,000 Totals  1.336 $808,400 $185,400 
899-0040-012

CSM NO 6803 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.336

9702 S Airways Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAMPA ENTERPRISES  LLC
ATTN KARA & DON KAMPA
9702 S AIRWAYS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,700 $1,035,000 G2  1.104 $1,197,700 

$1,035,000 Totals  1.104 $1,197,700 $162,700 
899-0040-013

CSM NO 6803 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 4

 1.104

9758 S Airways Ct

Acres:Section: 

STORE MASTER FUNDING V  LLC
8377 E HARTFORD DR STE 100
SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85255

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  10.082 $0 

$0 Totals  10.082 $0 $0 
899-0042-001

CSM NO 6266 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 10.082

5215 W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

STAG INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS  LLC
ATTN ACCOUNTING
1 FEDERAL ST
BOSTON  MA 02110

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$204,900 $18,900 G2  1.535 $223,800 

$18,900 Totals  1.535 $223,800 $204,900 
899-0043-001

CSM NO 6402, NW 26 5 21, PARCEL 1

 1.535

W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

STAG INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS  LLC
ATTN ACCOUNTING
1 FEDERAL ST
BOSTON  MA 02110

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$301,600 $1,140,100 G2  2.698 $1,441,700 

$1,140,100 Totals  2.698 $1,441,700 $301,600 
899-0043-002

CSM NO 6402 NW 26 5 21

 2.698

9850 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

SBBM PROPERTY  LLC
9850 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$266,400 $1,757,500 G2  3.550 $2,023,900 

$1,757,500 Totals  3.550 $2,023,900 $266,400 
899-0044-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 9 LOT 1

 3.550

9825 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

MALEK FAMILY LTD PRTNRSHP
8230 RIVER TERRACE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$101,500 $154,600 G2  0.610 $256,100 

$154,600 Totals  0.610 $256,100 $101,500 
899-9990-002

E 100 FT OF W 965 FT OF S 265 FT OF N 375.02 FT 
OF NW

 0.610

5665 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

IGNACIO VASQUEZ
11400 W SAINT MARTINS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-2118

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,200 $489,200 G2  0.860 $623,400 

$489,200 Totals  0.860 $623,400 $134,200 
899-9990-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1397 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.860

9780 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

HUSNICK HOLDINGS  LLC
N2453 US HIGHWAY 45 S
ANTIGO  WI 54409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,200 $27,200 G2  0.860 $161,400 

$27,200 Totals  0.860 $161,400 $134,200 
899-9990-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1735 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.860

9780 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

HUSNICK HOLDINGS  LLC
N2453 US HIGHWAY 45 S
ANTIGO  WI 54409

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$250,500 $1,517,500 G2  2.000 $1,768,000 

$1,517,500 Totals  2.000 $1,768,000 $250,500 
899-9990-022

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2587 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.000

9800 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

JONAS BUILDERS  INC
3939 W MCKINLEY AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53208

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$172,600 $899,800 G2  1.205 $1,072,400 

$899,800 Totals  1.205 $1,072,400 $172,600 
899-9990-023

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2588 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.205

9542 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

KRONES  INC
9600 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$126,700 $15,800 G2  0.803 $142,500 

$15,800 Totals  0.803 $142,500 $126,700 
899-9990-024

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2588 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.803

9600 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

KRONES  INC
9600 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$93,400 $393,100 G2  0.548 $486,500 

$393,100 Totals  0.548 $486,500 $93,400 
899-9990-026

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2711 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.548

5713 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M. DORO
7402 W HOLLYANN LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$148,900 $312,000 G2  0.973 $460,900 

$312,000 Totals  0.973 $460,900 $148,900 
899-9990-027

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2711 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.973

5721 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

TD DORO PROPERTIES  LLC
5721 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.310 $0 

$0 Totals  2.310 $0 $0 
899-9990-029

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2843 PARCEL 1 & LOT 
1 OF

 2.310

5512 W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARL  LLC
3529 HAWTHORN HILL DR
WAUKESHA  WI 53188-2552

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $0 G2  0.720 $115,900 

$0 Totals  0.720 $115,900 $115,900 
899-9990-030

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2874 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.720

S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

T & E  LLC
5921 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.435 $0 

$0 Totals  1.435 $0 $0 
899-9990-034

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3228 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.435

9710 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

CORRINE M. ROSZINA
9930 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9551

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.491 $0 

$0 Totals  1.491 $0 $0 
899-9990-052

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4006 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1 & LANDS ADJ COM NE COR SD PARCEL 
TH SLY 250.07 FT WLY 100 FT NLY 249.83 FT TH ELY 

 1.491

5801 W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARMA LABORATORIES  INC
5801 W AIRWAYS AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$255,600 $557,600 G2  2.070 $813,200 

$557,600 Totals  2.070 $813,200 $255,600 
899-9990-055

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4943 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.070

9740 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

CYGNUS PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 165
MARSHALL  MN 56258

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  1.033 $0 

$0 Totals  1.033 $0 $0 
899-9990-056

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4943 NW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.033

5750 W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

5750 W AIRWAYS AVE  LLC
5750 W AIRWAYS AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$180,900 $888,900 G2  1.290 $1,069,800 

$888,900 Totals  1.290 $1,069,800 $180,900 
899-9990-061

CSM NO 5044 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.290

9745 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

H D S L  LLC
9745 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  4.576 $0 

$0 Totals  4.576 $0 $0 
899-9990-062

CSM NO 4543 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1 & PARCEL 1 OF 
CSM

 4.576

9611 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

KRONES  INC
PO BOX 321801
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$236,800 $1,318,900 G2  1.860 $1,555,700 

$1,318,900 Totals  1.860 $1,555,700 $236,800 
899-9990-063

CSM NO 3850 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1 & PARCEL 1 OF 
CSM

 1.860

9701 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

9701 SOUTH 58TH STREET  LLC
9701 S 58TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  4.150 $0 

$0 Totals  4.150 $0 $0 
899-9990-064

CSM NO 1896 NW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1 & CSM NO 1925 
PARCEL 1 & CSM NO 2239 LOT 1

 4.150

9640 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

ACS - REAL ESTATE CO  LLC
837 E 79TH ST
CLEVELAND  OH 44103

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.520 $0 

$0 Totals  1.520 $0 $0 
899-9990-068

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 5511 NW 26 5 21 PT OF 
PAR 1

 1.520

5550 W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  19.165 $0 

$0 Totals  19.165 $0 $0 
899-9990-069

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 5511, PARCEL 1 & 
CERTIFIED
SURVEY MAP NO. 6167, PARCEL 1, NW 1/4 26-5-21, 

 19.165

9600 S 58th St

Acres:Section: 

KRONES  INC
PO BOX 321801
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$108,000 $761,700 G2  0.660 $869,700 

$761,700 Totals  0.660 $869,700 $108,000 
899-9991-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1330 NW 26 5 21 LOT 1

 0.660

5921 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SPELLMAN TRAILERS  INC
C/O ELVIN SPELLMAN
5921 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,600 $0 G2  0.760 $85,600 

$0 Totals  0.760 $85,600 $85,600 
899-9991-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1330 NW 26 5 21 LOT 2

 0.760

5921 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

SPELLMAN TRAILERS  INC
C/O ELVIN SPELLMAN
5921 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,100 $95,100 G2  0.760 $216,200 

$95,100 Totals  0.760 $216,200 $121,100 
899-9991-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1330 NW 26 5 21 LOT 3

 0.760

5825 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

T & E  LLC
5921 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,400 $19,600 G2  0.860 $115,000 

$19,600 Totals  0.860 $115,000 $95,400 
899-9991-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1330 NW 26 5 21 LOT 4

 0.860

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

SPELLMAN TRAILERS  INC
C/O ELVIN SPELLMAN
5921 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$115,900 $470,200 G2  0.720 $586,100 

$470,200 Totals  0.720 $586,100 $115,900 
899-9992-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1331 NW 26 5 21 LOT 1

 0.720

9550 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

STANCZAK PROPERTIES  LLC
208 BIG MAGNOLIA CT
ST. AUGUSTINE  FL 32080

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$181,000 $529,900 G2  1.291 $710,900 

$529,900 Totals  1.291 $710,900 $181,000 
899-9992-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1331 NW 26 5 21 LOTS 
2 & 3

 1.291

9610 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MBZ INVESTMENTS  LLC
3700 W VOGEL AVE
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  0.574 $0 

$0 Totals  0.574 $0 $0 
899-9993-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1231 NW 26 5 21 LOT 1

 0.574

9720 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

TADYCH JOHN E & SANDRA L - LIV
9110 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,800 $11,900 G2  0.574 $108,700 

$11,900 Totals  0.574 $108,700 $96,800 
899-9993-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1231 NW 26 5 21 LOT 2

 0.574

9720 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

TADYCH JOHN E & SANDRA L - LIV
9110 S 46TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$96,800 $479,600 G2  0.574 $576,400 

$479,600 Totals  0.574 $576,400 $96,800 
899-9993-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1231 NW 26 5 21 LOT 3

 0.574

9740 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

KNIGHTHAWK VENTURES  LLC
ATTN PETE LAKICH
4010 JERELIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$96,800 $441,500 G2  0.574 $538,300 

$441,500 Totals  0.574 $538,300 $96,800 
899-9993-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1231 NW 26 5 21 LOT 4

 0.574

9760 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

ASKREN PROPERTIES  LLC
601 MAPLE AVE
DELAFIELD  WI 53018

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$207,100 $1,534,200 G2  1.557 $1,741,300 

$1,534,200 Totals  1.557 $1,741,300 $207,100 
900-0001-001

CSM NO 6015 NE & SE 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.557

9875 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN DRIVE  LLC
C/O DAVID KYHN
9875 S FRANKLIN DR STE 200
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$320,800 $30,800 G2  2.961 $351,600 

$30,800 Totals  2.961 $351,600 $320,800 
900-0002-002

CSM NO 6266 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 2.961

5075 W Airways Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN OFFICE PARTNERS  LLC
833 E MICHIGAN ST STE 500
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$225,600 $2,274,800 G2  1.746 $2,500,400 

$2,274,800 Totals  1.746 $2,500,400 $225,600 
900-0002-003

CSM NO 6266 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.746

9779 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN OFFICE PARTNERS  LLC
833 E MICHIGAN ST STE 500
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$300,500 $2,100,000 G2  2.683 $2,400,500 

$2,100,000 Totals  2.683 $2,400,500 $300,500 
900-0002-004

CSM NO 6266 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 4

 2.683

9809 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN OFFICE PARTNERS  LLC
833 E MICHIGAN ST STE 500
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.599 $0 

$0 Totals  2.599 $0 $0 
900-0003-001

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 6 LOT 1 & OUTLOT 2 
OF CSM NO

 2.599

9860 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

FFB  LLP
C/O ACCOUNTING DEPT
PO BOX 320551
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$257,200 $567,800 G2  2.092 $825,000 

$567,800 Totals  2.092 $825,000 $257,200 
900-0004-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 6 LOT 2

 2.092

9900 Franklin Dr S

Acres:Section: 

KAT INVESTMENTS  LLC
C/O MILWAUKEE CARPET
9900 S FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  3.456 $0 

$0 Totals  3.456 $0 $0 
900-0005-001

CSM NO 6158 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.456

9750 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARMA LABORATORIES  INC
5801 W AIRWAYS AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  3.473 $0 

$0 Totals  3.473 $0 $0 
900-0005-003

CSM NO 6158 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 2 & PT OF PARCEL 
3 OF CSM NO 6804 ADJ COM AT SW COR SD 
PARCEL 3 TH NWLY ALG W LI SD PAR 3 446.50 FT 

 3.473

9780 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

9780 FRANKLIN DRIVE  LLC
9780 S FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$801,000 $4,248,000 G2  9.523 $5,049,000 

$4,248,000 Totals  9.523 $5,049,000 $801,000 
900-0007-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6149, NE 26-5-21 
PARCELS 1 & 2

 9.523

9600 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

OAK BROOK APPLE  LLC
C/O METRO RESOURCE 
INVESTMENT 
4069 JOSEPH DR STE B-3
WAUKEGAN, IL 60087

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$522,300 $5,178,700 G2  5.714 $5,701,000 

$5,178,700 Totals  5.714 $5,701,000 $522,300 
900-0009-005

CSM NO 6836 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 5.714

9705 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

FSIC FRANKLIN LAND  LLC
C/O JAMES CAMPBELL CO
425 CALIFORNIA ST - STE 500
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94104

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$491,900 $5,527,100 G2  5.299 $6,019,000 

$5,527,100 Totals  5.299 $6,019,000 $491,900 
900-0009-006

CSM NO 6836 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 5.299

4620 W Basswood Dr

Acres:Section: 

AFLP FRANKLIN  LLC
844 E ROCKLAND RD
LIBERTYVILLE  IL 60048

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$518,700 $0 G2  5.665 $518,700 

$0 Totals  5.665 $518,700 $518,700 
900-0009-007

CSM NO 6836 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 3

 5.665

4710 W Basswood Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEP INVESTORS  LLC
9750 S FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$597,700 $0 G2  4.022 $597,700 

$0 Totals  4.022 $597,700 $597,700 
900-0009-011

CSM NO 6964 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 4.022

S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

PG2  LLC
203 N LA SALLE ST STE 2500
CHICAGO  IL 60601-1262

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$482,200 $0 G2  5.167 $482,200 

$0 Totals  5.167 $482,200 $482,200 
900-0009-018

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7638 NE 26-5-21 LOT 1

 5.167

4800 W Ashland Way

Acres:Section: 

PG1   LLC
1067 JOHNSON DR
BUFFALO GROVE  IL 60089

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  17.472 $0 

$0 Totals  17.472 $0 $0 
900-0009-019

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7638 NE 26-5-21 LOT 2

 17.472

4700 W Ashland Way

Acres:Section: 

PG1   LLC
1067 JOHNSON DR
BUFFALO GROVE  IL 60089

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  13.558 $0 

$0 Totals  13.558 $0 $0 
900-0009-020

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7638 NE 26-5-21 LOT 3

 13.558

4701 W Ashland Way

Acres:Section: 

ET FRANKLIN TRANS PACKAGING  L
8027 FORSYTH BLVD STE 1100
ST LOUIS  MO 63105

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$589,900 $0 G2  6.638 $589,900 

$0 Totals  6.638 $589,900 $589,900 
900-0009-021

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7638 NE 26-5-21 LOT 4

 6.638

4801 W Ashland Way

Acres:Section: 

ETCL FRANKLIN PRO-PACKAGING  L
8027 FORSYTH BLVD STE 1100
ST LOUIS  MO 63105

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$784,700 $5,371,300 G2  9.300 $6,156,000 

$5,371,300 Totals  9.300 $6,156,000 $784,700 
900-0009-022

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6925 NE 26-5-21 
OUTLOT 1 &

 9.300

5000 W Ashland Way

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CORPORATE CENTER  
LLC
C/O DEREK REINKE J. AS AGENT
2000 PEWAUKEE RD STE A
WAUKESHA, WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$538,800 $2,153,500 G2  5.940 $2,692,300 

$2,153,500 Totals  5.940 $2,692,300 $538,800 
900-0010-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6472 SE 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 5.940

9980 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

CISKO LLC  A WI LLC 
4640 N IRONWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$0 $0 G3  3.936 $0 

$0 Totals  3.936 $0 $0 
900-0010-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6566 SE 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 3.936

9640 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

PRECISION PROPERTY MGMT  LLC
9640 S OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8678

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  4.023 $0 

$0 Totals  4.023 $0 $0 
900-0010-004

CSM NO 6566 SE 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 4.023

9680 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

RED MAPLE  LLC
9680 S OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$535,800 $3,698,700 G2  5.899 $4,234,500 

$3,698,700 Totals  5.899 $4,234,500 $535,800 
900-0010-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6566 SE 26 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 5.899

9828 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

CINTAS SALES CORP
6800 CINTAS BLVD
MASON  OH 45040

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.510 $0 

$0 Totals  2.510 $0 $0 
900-0011-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK ADDITION NO 1 BLK 11 
OUTLOT 4

 2.510

S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
COMMUNITY DEV AUTHORITY
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$661,200 $7,435,800 G2  7.612 $8,097,000 

$7,435,800 Totals  7.612 $8,097,000 $661,200 
900-0012-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6563 E 1/2 26 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 7.612

4659 W Basswood Dr

Acres:Section: 

BIG BOX PROPERTY OWNER C  LLC
1065 6TH AVENUE 5 BRYANT PARK
28TH FLOOR
NEW YORK  NY 10018

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  2.404 $0 

$0 Totals  2.404 $0 $0 
900-0012-002

CSM NO 6563 NE 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 2.404

4403 W Basswood Dr

Acres:Section: 

GENERATION II  LLC
4403 W BASSWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$277,300 $0 G2  2.367 $277,300 

$0 Totals  2.367 $277,300 $277,300 
900-0012-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6563 E 1/2 26 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 2.367

W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

GENERATION II  LLC
4403 W BASSWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$387,800 $3,152,200 G2  3.876 $3,540,000 

$3,152,200 Totals  3.876 $3,540,000 $387,800 
900-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9255, NE 1/4 SEC 
26-5-21, LOT 1

 3.876

9720 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

LIKEWISE 9720 OAKWOOD  LLC
1600 UTICA AVE SOUTH 9TH FLR
ST LOUIS PARK  MN 55416

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$387,800 $2,700,200 G2  3.876 $3,088,000 

$2,700,200 Totals  3.876 $3,088,000 $387,800 
900-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9255, NE 1/4 SEC 
26-5-21, LOT 2

 3.876

9750 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

LANGHALS ENTERPRISES  LLC
965 SPENCERVILLE RD
DELPHOS  OH 45833

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$325,400 $1,105,700 G2  1.658 $1,431,100 

$1,105,700 Totals  1.658 $1,431,100 $325,400 
901-0001-001

CSM NO 6878 NW 25 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.658

4220 W Oakwood Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

COW PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 332
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$271,900 $2,350,900 G2  2.293 $2,622,800 

$2,350,900 Totals  2.293 $2,622,800 $271,900 
901-0001-004

CSM NO 6878 NE 26 & NW 25 5 21 PARCEL 4

 2.293

4225 W Oakwood Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

WELLS REALTY HOLDINGS  LLC
4225 W OAKWOOD PARK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$475,200 $12,388,500 G2  5.071 $12,863,700 

$12,388,500 Totals  5.071 $12,863,700 $475,200 
901-0001-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6878 NW 25-5-21 
PARCELS 2 & 3

 5.071

4202 W Oakwood Park Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARHC LMFKNWI01  LLC
C/O ALTUS GROUP US INC #7793
PO BOX 71970
PHOENIX, AZ 85050

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  9.280 $0 

$0 Totals  9.280 $0 $0 
901-9994-001

CSM NO 5957 NW 25 5 21 PARCEL 1

 9.280

3639 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUBILEE FAITH CENTER  INC
3639 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9525

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$215,000 $840,900 G2  0.930 $1,055,900 

$840,900 Totals  0.930 $1,055,900 $215,000 
901-9994-002

CSM NO 5957 NW 25 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.930

3501 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

NS PLACE  LLC
9160 S PENNSYLVANIA AVE
OAK CREEK  WI 53154-4643

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$191,000 $207,400 G1  1.030 $398,400 

$207,400 Totals  1.030 $398,400 $191,000 
901-9995-000

COM IN N LI 783.09 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 25 5 21 
TH W

 1.030

3725 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIA S. COVARRUBIAS
JUAN COVARRUBIAS
3725 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,607,600 $9,556,400 G2  13.156 $11,164,000 

$9,556,400 Totals  13.156 $11,164,000 $1,607,600 
901-9996-001

CSM NO 5368 NW 25 5 21

 13.156

9505 S Ryan Green Ct

Acres:Section: 

RYAN GREEN APARTMENTS  LLC
C/O BLAKE CAPITAL CORP
731 N JACKSON ST #400
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  121.210 $0 

$0 Totals  121.210 $0 $0 
901-9999-000

S 2000 FT OF NW 25 5 21 CONT 121.21 ACS

 121.210

S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,500 $262,400 G1  0.600 $405,900 

$262,400 Totals  0.600 $405,900 $143,500 
902-0001-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 1 EXC S 25 FT BLK 1

 0.600

3108 W Fitzsimmons Rd

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. LEDERHAUS
3108 W FITZSIMMONS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$138,900 $0 G1  0.501 $138,900 

$0 Totals  0.501 $138,900 $138,900 
902-0002-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 1

 0.501

9859 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A. LEDERHAUS
3108 W FITZSIMMONS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$138,900 $236,800 G1  0.501 $375,700 

$236,800 Totals  0.501 $375,700 $138,900 
902-0003-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 1

 0.501

9847 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

CHIESA GILBERT & CAROL-FAMILY 
9847 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$138,900 $203,700 G1  0.501 $342,600 

$203,700 Totals  0.501 $342,600 $138,900 
902-0004-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 1

 0.501

9819 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN G. HOEGSTED
CRYSTAL HOEGSTED
9819 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$138,900 $213,200 G1  0.501 $352,100 

$213,200 Totals  0.501 $352,100 $138,900 
902-0005-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 1

 0.501

9815 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

CATHY J. GRAYSON
SCOTT K. GRAYSON
9815 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$142,300 $271,900 G1  0.574 $414,200 

$271,900 Totals  0.574 $414,200 $142,300 
902-0006-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 6 BLK 1

 0.574

3133 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEX P. NIKOLEY
3133 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$142,300 $0 G1  0.574 $142,300 

$0 Totals  0.574 $142,300 $142,300 
902-0007-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 7 BLK 1

 0.574

3201 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET A. LIPSKI
JASON LIPSKI
3201 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$139,600 $365,400 G1  0.517 $505,000 

$365,400 Totals  0.517 $505,000 $139,600 
902-0008-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 8 EXC S 25 FT BLK 1

 0.517

3231 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE K. SCHNEIDER
JAMES D. SCHNEIDER
3231 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$22,200 $0 G1  0.060 $22,200 

$0 Totals  0.060 $22,200 $22,200 
902-0009-000

SKAMRA ESTATES S 25 FT LOT 8 BLK 1

 0.060

W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE K. SCHNEIDER
JAMES D. SCHNEIDER
3231 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$142,300 $289,800 G1  0.574 $432,100 

$289,800 Totals  0.574 $432,100 $142,300 
902-0010-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 9 BLK 1 & PART OF 
VACATED AVE ADJ ON THE

 0.574

3267 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M. CHRISTENSEN
JON R. CHRISTENSEN
3267 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$144,900 $270,400 G1  0.631 $415,300 

$270,400 Totals  0.631 $415,300 $144,900 
902-0011-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 10 BLK 1

 0.631

3268 W Fitzsimmons Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L. PETERSON
JASON T. PETERSON
3268 W FITZSIMMONS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$144,900 $244,100 G1  0.631 $389,000 

$244,100 Totals  0.631 $389,000 $144,900 
902-0012-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 11 BLK 1

 0.631

3232 W Fitzsimmons Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROSE LENZ
ANDREW LENZ
3232 W FITZSIMMONS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$170,500 $444,500 G1  0.631 $615,000 

$444,500 Totals  0.631 $615,000 $170,500 
902-0013-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 12 BLK 1

 0.631

3202 W Fitzsimmons Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN H. KOBS
3202 W FITZSIMMONS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$144,900 $191,600 G1  0.631 $336,500 

$191,600 Totals  0.631 $336,500 $144,900 
902-0014-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 13 BLK 1

 0.631

3132 W Fitzsimmons Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARI L. GOHS
RONALD J. LEMIEUX SR
3132 W FITZSIMMONS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,400 $239,200 G1  0.663 $385,600 

$239,200 Totals  0.663 $385,600 $146,400 
902-0015-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 1 BLK 2

 0.663

9791 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

TRACIE D. LEONARDI
PAUL C. LEONARDI
9791 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,200 $259,200 G1  0.658 $405,400 

$259,200 Totals  0.658 $405,400 $146,200 
902-0016-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 2 BLK 2

 0.658

3110 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAN E. BOLAN
3110 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,200 $171,200 G1  0.658 $317,400 

$171,200 Totals  0.658 $317,400 $146,200 
902-0017-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 3 BLK 2

 0.658

3132 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM D. BEIDATSCH
3132 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$146,200 $189,900 G1  0.658 $336,100 

$189,900 Totals  0.658 $336,100 $146,200 
902-0018-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 4 BLK 2

 0.658

3208 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

TANYA CORREA
ABDON CORREA
3208 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$154,000 $241,800 G1  0.827 $395,800 

$241,800 Totals  0.827 $395,800 $154,000 
902-0019-000

SKAMRA ESTATES LOT 5 BLK 2 & VAC ST ADJ ON 
THE WEST

 0.827

3242 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN H. SCHLAIS
3242 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$164,400 $429,000 G1  0.519 $593,400 

$429,000 Totals  0.519 $593,400 $164,400 
902-0020-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 1

 0.519

9510 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

MARIA G. HERNANDEZ-TORRES
ANDRES F. CASTILLO
9510 FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,400 $439,800 G1  0.459 $594,200 

$439,800 Totals  0.459 $594,200 $154,400 
902-0021-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 2

 0.459

9518 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETA EMINOVSKA
RESAT EMINOVSKI
9518 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,400 $326,300 G1  0.459 $480,700 

$326,300 Totals  0.459 $480,700 $154,400 
902-0022-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 3

 0.459

9526 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

KERRY L. SETT
TIMOTHY T. SETT
9526 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,300 $417,700 G1  0.472 $575,000 

$417,700 Totals  0.472 $575,000 $157,300 
902-0023-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 4

 0.472

9534 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M. MANK
ETHAN MANK
9534 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$178,400 $375,900 G1  0.777 $554,300 

$375,900 Totals  0.777 $554,300 $178,400 
902-0024-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 5

 0.777

9542 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

PETER A. SEMENAK
SHIRLEY OLSEN SEMENAK
9542 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8851

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,500 $352,200 G1  0.473 $509,700 

$352,200 Totals  0.473 $509,700 $157,500 
902-0025-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 6

 0.473

9550 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

JUNE WEISS
DOUGLAS WEISS
9550 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$154,200 $382,900 G1  0.458 $537,100 

$382,900 Totals  0.458 $537,100 $154,200 
902-0026-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 7

 0.458

9558 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A. KONTOWICZ
ANDREW G. KONTOWICZ
9558 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,200 $396,800 G1  0.458 $551,000 

$396,800 Totals  0.458 $551,000 $154,200 
902-0027-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 8

 0.458

9566 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

JANELLE TAVELA
DAN TAVELA
9566 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$160,100 $365,600 G1  0.485 $525,700 

$365,600 Totals  0.485 $525,700 $160,100 
902-0028-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 9

 0.485

9574 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA SIMONS
LAWRENCE SIMONS
9574 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$173,000 $420,400 G1  0.677 $593,400 

$420,400 Totals  0.677 $593,400 $173,000 
902-0029-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 10

 0.677

9582 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN D AND SUSAN H STOLL REVO
9582 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$156,400 $406,800 G1  0.468 $563,200 

$406,800 Totals  0.468 $563,200 $156,400 
902-0030-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 11

 0.468

9511 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

NADENE K. FOTI
JAMES A. FOTI
9511 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,600 $340,200 G1  0.460 $494,800 

$340,200 Totals  0.460 $494,800 $154,600 
902-0031-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 12

 0.460

9519 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

JEAN ALBANESE
DOMINIC ALBANESE
9519 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,500 $399,100 G1  0.473 $556,600 

$399,100 Totals  0.473 $556,600 $157,500 
902-0032-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 13

 0.473

9539 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

NEALY A. CASPER
9539 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$157,500 $513,500 G1  0.473 $671,000 

$513,500 Totals  0.473 $671,000 $157,500 
902-0033-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 14

 0.473

9561 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

GOEDE TRUST DATED APRIL 17 199
9561 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,500 $379,900 G1  0.473 $537,400 

$379,900 Totals  0.473 $537,400 $157,500 
902-0034-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 15

 0.473

9579 S Fairway Cir

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. PILGER
NICHOLAS M. PILGER
9579 S FAIRWAY CIR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$170,000 $459,300 G1  0.623 $629,300 

$459,300 Totals  0.623 $629,300 $170,000 
902-0035-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 16

 0.623

9576 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN J. PULS-DETTLAFF
RICHARD R. DETLAFF
9576 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$160,100 $439,400 G1  0.485 $599,500 

$439,400 Totals  0.485 $599,500 $160,100 
902-0036-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN LOT 17

 0.485

9564 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

SCHNEIDER DENNIS J & PHENSIRI 
9564 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  1.970 $0 

$0 Totals  1.970 $0 $0 
902-0037-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 1

 1.970

9648 S 35th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.860 $0 

$0 Totals  0.860 $0 $0 
902-0038-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN OUTLOT 2

 0.860

S 35th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$150,100 $478,000 G1  0.439 $628,100 

$478,000 Totals  0.439 $628,100 $150,100 
902-0039-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 18

 0.439

9676 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI MAYER
RUSSELL MAYER
9676 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$162,500 $472,900 G1  0.496 $635,400 

$472,900 Totals  0.496 $635,400 $162,500 
902-0040-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 19

 0.496

3446 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

BETTY FAUST
DANIEL L. FAUST
3446 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,500 $449,000 G1  0.473 $606,500 

$449,000 Totals  0.473 $606,500 $157,500 
902-0041-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 20

 0.473

3426 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

SZU-I LEE
SHENG-HSIUNG YANG
3426 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$162,000 $530,600 G1  0.494 $692,600 

$530,600 Totals  0.494 $692,600 $162,000 
902-0042-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 21

 0.494

3406 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

VIVIAN E. KERSHAW
WILLIAM C. KERSHAW
3406 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$162,900 $396,600 G1  0.498 $559,500 

$396,600 Totals  0.498 $559,500 $162,900 
902-0043-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN N0 1 LOT 22

 0.498

3316 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC J. NEUMANN
MELISSA J. NEUMANN
3316 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,400 $431,900 G1  0.459 $586,300 

$431,900 Totals  0.459 $586,300 $154,400 
902-0044-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 23

 0.459

3317 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN STOLZ
MICHAEL STOLZ
3317 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$158,600 $350,900 G1  0.478 $509,500 

$350,900 Totals  0.478 $509,500 $158,600 
902-0045-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 24

 0.478

3407 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

HERMAN JULIE A REVOCABLE 
TRUST
3407 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,000 $349,000 G1  0.471 $506,000 

$349,000 Totals  0.471 $506,000 $157,000 
902-0046-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 25

 0.471

3427 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEAN K. DOMAGALSKI
3427 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$163,600 $349,300 G1  0.505 $512,900 

$349,300 Totals  0.505 $512,900 $163,600 
902-0047-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 26

 0.505

3447 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURA WIDENSKI
BRIAN WIDENSKI
3447 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$163,600 $459,200 G1  0.505 $622,800 

$459,200 Totals  0.505 $622,800 $163,600 
902-0048-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 27

 0.505

3444 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARANPREET KAUR
SARDUL SINGH
3444 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,400 $541,200 G1  0.459 $695,600 

$541,200 Totals  0.459 $695,600 $154,400 
902-0049-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 28

 0.459

3424 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTA VARGAS
HUMBERTO VARGAS
3424 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$155,300 $475,700 G1  0.463 $631,000 

$475,700 Totals  0.463 $631,000 $155,300 
902-0050-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 29

 0.463

3404 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L. PAYNE III
KARLA IMMEL
3404 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$155,500 $386,000 G1  0.464 $541,500 

$386,000 Totals  0.464 $541,500 $155,500 
902-0051-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 30

 0.464

3314 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HANSEN
THOR HANSEN
3314 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$163,500 $388,000 G1  0.503 $551,500 

$388,000 Totals  0.503 $551,500 $163,500 
902-0052-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 31

 0.503

3315 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN NAYDENOV
3315 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,000 $360,300 G1  0.471 $517,300 

$360,300 Totals  0.471 $517,300 $157,000 
902-0053-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 32

 0.471

3405 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVA MLECZKO
CZESLAW MLECZKO
3405 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$154,400 $352,000 G1  0.459 $506,400 

$352,000 Totals  0.459 $506,400 $154,400 
902-0054-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 33

 0.459

3425 W Skamra Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVA CHARBONNEAU
BRETT CHARBONNEAU
3425 W SKAMRA AVE
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$169,800 $429,900 G1  0.618 $599,700 

$429,900 Totals  0.618 $599,700 $169,800 
902-0055-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 34

 0.618

9824 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE STAROSTA
ANDREW STAROSTA
9824 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$169,200 $348,700 G1  0.607 $517,900 

$348,700 Totals  0.607 $517,900 $169,200 
902-0056-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 35

 0.607

9864 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE E. CASPER
JASON B. CASPER
9864 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$191,300 $572,200 G1  1.054 $763,500 

$572,200 Totals  1.054 $763,500 $191,300 
902-0057-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 36

 1.054

9880 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL HAY
9880 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$179,700 $337,400 G1  0.801 $517,100 

$337,400 Totals  0.801 $517,100 $179,700 
902-0058-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 37

 0.801

9883 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA R. RUEHLE
WILLIAM H. RUEHLE
9883 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$181,900 $362,400 G1  0.840 $544,300 

$362,400 Totals  0.840 $544,300 $181,900 
902-0059-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 38

 0.840

9867 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. YATES
MARTIN K. YATES
9867 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$186,900 $703,100 G1  0.932 $890,000 

$703,100 Totals  0.932 $890,000 $186,900 
902-0060-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 39

 0.932

9851 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE M. BUTTERWORTH
RICHARD BUTTERWORTH
9851 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$165,400 $358,400 G1  0.538 $523,800 

$358,400 Totals  0.538 $523,800 $165,400 
902-0061-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 40

 0.538

9835 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL J. POBLOCKI
MARK L. FOOTE
9835 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$155,500 $413,800 G1  0.464 $569,300 

$413,800 Totals  0.464 $569,300 $155,500 
902-0062-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 41

 0.464

9819 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

KERRY ALVINE
DARRELL ALVINE
9819 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,400 $619,400 G1  0.459 $773,800 

$619,400 Totals  0.459 $773,800 $154,400 
902-0063-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 42

 0.459

9803 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE D. COCROFT
9803 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,400 $480,800 G1  0.459 $635,200 

$480,800 Totals  0.459 $635,200 $154,400 
902-0064-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 43

 0.459

9779 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN AXTMAN
TODD AXTMAN
9779 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,400 $437,800 G1  0.459 $592,200 

$437,800 Totals  0.459 $592,200 $154,400 
902-0065-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 44

 0.459

9763 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

NASRY HAMED
REEM HAMED
9763 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8862

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$155,300 $666,500 G1  0.463 $821,800 

$666,500 Totals  0.463 $821,800 $155,300 
902-0066-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 45

 0.463

9747 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA K. HAIGHT
JOHN M. HAIGHT
9747 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$155,300 $418,400 G1  0.463 $573,700 

$418,400 Totals  0.463 $573,700 $155,300 
902-0067-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 46

 0.463

9731 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE J. LIPINSKI
TIMOTHY D. DEPLEDGE
9731 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$155,300 $497,100 G1  0.463 $652,400 

$497,100 Totals  0.463 $652,400 $155,300 
902-0068-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 47

 0.463

9717 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA BOWE
MICHAEL BOWE
9717 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$144,800 $351,200 G1  0.415 $496,000 

$351,200 Totals  0.415 $496,000 $144,800 
902-0069-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 48

 0.415

9701 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

DAROGA  NAVROZ REVOCABLE 
TRUST
9701 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8862

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$154,200 $339,700 G1  0.458 $493,900 

$339,700 Totals  0.458 $493,900 $154,200 
902-0070-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 49

 0.458

9681 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

JILL P. DALLMANN
9681 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$172,000 $536,700 G1  0.658 $708,700 

$536,700 Totals  0.658 $708,700 $172,000 
902-0071-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLN ADDN NO 1 LOT 50

 0.658

9665 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE PETERSEN
ALAN PETERSON
9665 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$153,300 $502,100 G1  0.454 $655,400 

$502,100 Totals  0.454 $655,400 $153,300 
902-0072-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 51

 0.454

9649 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA JONES
JAMES JONES
9649 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$135,000 $449,400 G1  0.370 $584,400 

$449,400 Totals  0.370 $584,400 $135,000 
902-0073-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 LOT 52

 0.370

9633 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

LANPHIER THOMAS M & VICKI J - 
9633 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  2.980 $0 

$0 Totals  2.980 $0 $0 
902-0074-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 3

 2.980

9648 S 35th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.482 $0 

$0 Totals  0.482 $0 $0 
902-0075-000

FAIRWAYS OF FRANKLIN ADDN NO 1 OUTLOT 4

 0.482

9660 S 35th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$3,447,300 $25,857,700 G2  24.020 $29,305,000 

$25,857,700 Totals  24.020 $29,305,000 $3,447,300 
902-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9430, NE 1/4 SEC 
25-5-21, LOT 1

 24.020

9801 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

FRED-FRANKLIN HC  LLC
789 N WATER ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$518,300 $2,400,400 G2  2.118 $2,918,700 

$2,400,400 Totals  2.118 $2,918,700 $518,300 
902-9964-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6808 NE 25 5 21 
PARCEL 1 EXC

 2.118

9527 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

STKALI HOLDINGS LLC ET AL
C/O WALGREEN CO REAL ESTATE TA
PO BOX 159
DEERFIELD, IL 60015

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$55,700 $0 G2  0.350 $55,700 

$0 Totals  0.350 $55,700 $55,700 
902-9965-004

CSM NO 6044 NE 25 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 0.350

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

JJS INVESTMENTS
2360 N SWAN BLVD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,089,800 $1,130,900 G2  8.467 $2,220,700 

$1,130,900 Totals  8.467 $2,220,700 $1,089,800 
902-9965-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8003, NE 25 5 21, LOT 1

 8.467

2875 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

HALQUIST BROTHERS REAL ESTATE 
PO BOX 308
SUSSEX  WI 53089

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$791,500 $8,147,500 G2  8.408 $8,939,000 

$8,147,500 Totals  8.408 $8,939,000 $791,500 
902-9965-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8003, NE 25 5 21, LOT 2

 8.408

9575 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

DADASWAMI HOSPITALITY  LLC
2372 SUTTON LN
AURORA  IL 60502

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$665,000 $591,100 G2  3.114 $1,256,100 

$591,100 Totals  3.114 $1,256,100 $665,000 
902-9965-011

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8776

 3.114

9843 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

TANYA M. MURPHY
ADAM C. MURPHY
9843 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$514,200 $449,100 G2  2.090 $963,300 

$449,100 Totals  2.090 $963,300 $514,200 
902-9965-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8776

 2.090

9851 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

ACJM 1883  LLC
9851 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.689 $0 

$0 Totals  0.689 $0 $0 
902-9967-000

COM 1162 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 25 5 21 TH W 230 
FT S 200

 0.689

9677 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$41,800 $121,300 G2  0.166 $163,100 

$121,300 Totals  0.166 $163,100 $41,800 
902-9968-000

S 60 FT OF N 2045 FT OF E 201 FT OF NE 25 5 21 
EXC E

 0.166

9813 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BETH M. JOHNSON ET AL
4598 W ALANNA CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$53,300 $0 G2  0.153 $53,300 

$0 Totals  0.153 $53,300 $53,300 
902-9969-000

S 55 FT OF N 2310.75 FT OF E 211 FT OF NE 25 5 21 
EXC E

 0.153

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

NIKOLA KRECAK
W188 S7592 OAK GROVE
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.366 $0 

$0 Totals  0.366 $0 $0 
902-9971-000

COM IN E LI OF S 31ST ST 45 FT N OF S LI OF NE 25 
5 21

 0.366

W Fitzsimmons Rd

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY - TREASURER
901 N 9TH ST RM 102
MILWAUKEE  WI 53233-1462

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$161,600 $144,000 G1  0.991 $305,600 

$144,000 Totals  0.991 $305,600 $161,600 
902-9972-000

COM 1360 FT E & 2486.10 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 25 
5 21 TH

 0.991

9870 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MARYANN M. BOUCHER
JEFFERY S. BOUCHER
9870 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$175,800 $276,500 G1  2.200 $452,300 

$276,500 Totals  2.200 $452,300 $175,800 
902-9973-000

COM 1360 FT E & 2216.10 FT S 0DEG37MIN W OF NW 
COR OF NE

 2.200

9850 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA K. GOHS
DAVID D. GOHS
9850 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$163,900 $184,100 G1  1.169 $348,000 

$184,100 Totals  1.169 $348,000 $163,900 
902-9974-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1408 NE 25 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.169

9800 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

KATELYN KRAUS
9800 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$180,800 $358,400 G1  0.820 $539,200 

$358,400 Totals  0.820 $539,200 $180,800 
902-9974-004

CSM NO 6458 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.820

9750 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN N. FENNINGER
RICHARD W. FENNINGER
9750 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$153,700 $526,100 G1  0.820 $679,800 

$526,100 Totals  0.820 $679,800 $153,700 
902-9974-005

CSM NO 6458 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.820

9768 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA ROEPKE
NEIL ROEPKE
9768 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$180,800 $437,100 G1  0.820 $617,900 

$437,100 Totals  0.820 $617,900 $180,800 
902-9974-006

CSM NO 6458 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.820

9780 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

AMY B. SCHMIDT
GARY J. SCHMIDT
9780 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$165,100 $337,200 G1  1.273 $502,300 

$337,200 Totals  1.273 $502,300 $165,100 
902-9976-000

S HALF OF COM IN N LI 1360 FT E OF NW COR OF 
NE 25 5 21

 1.273

9744 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

YOLANDA ROMERO
ISMAEL ROMERO
9744 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$165,100 $251,700 G1  1.273 $416,800 

$251,700 Totals  1.273 $416,800 $165,100 
902-9977-000

N HALF OF COM IN N LI 1360 FT E OF NW COR OF 
NE 25 5 21

 1.273

9722 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C. WEBER ET AL
ATTN CORNELIUS R & VIOLET WEBE
9722 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$163,600 $211,000 G1  1.141 $374,600 

$211,000 Totals  1.141 $374,600 $163,600 
902-9978-000

COM 1320 FT E & 1327.50 S 0DEG37MIN W OF NW 
COR OF SE

 1.141

9712 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY T. DUDOR
9712 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$192,500 $442,200 G1  1.141 $634,700 

$442,200 Totals  1.141 $634,700 $192,500 
902-9979-000

COM 1320 FT E & 1190 FT S 0DEG37MIN W OF NW 
COR OF NE

 1.141

9692 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L. DUNN
GREGORY F. DUNN
9692 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$157,800 $157,300 G1  0.909 $315,100 

$157,300 Totals  0.909 $315,100 $157,800 
902-9980-000

COM 1360 FT E & 1080 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 
21 TH S

 0.909

9658 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F. GRAYSON
9658 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9528

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$169,500 $143,500 G1  1.658 $313,000 

$143,500 Totals  1.658 $313,000 $169,500 
902-9981-000

COM 1360 FT W & 880 FT S NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 
TH S 200

 1.658

9644 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J. THORSEN
9644 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$171,500 $194,400 G1  1.828 $365,900 

$194,400 Totals  1.828 $365,900 $171,500 
902-9982-000

COM IN N LI 1360 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 TH 
S 660

 1.828

9620 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

LIZELETTEL L. THOMAS
JOSHUA C. THOMAS
9620 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$171,500 $267,300 G1  1.828 $438,800 

$267,300 Totals  1.828 $438,800 $171,500 
902-9983-000

COM IN N LI 1360 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 TH 
S

 1.828

9560 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXIS E. HOWARD-SANTIAGO
WILLIAM B. NICHOLSON
9560 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$379,400 $0 G2  1.380 $379,400 

$0 Totals  1.380 $379,400 $379,400 
902-9984-001

COM 1556 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 TH S 440 
FT E

 1.380

3003 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

BOWERY II LLC  THE 
C/O LISA HEIN
3023 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$317,300 $186,800 G2  1.603 $504,100 

$186,800 Totals  1.603 $504,100 $317,300 
902-9985-001

COM 1360 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 TH S 440 
FT E 196 FT

 1.603

3023 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

BOWERY LLC  THE 
C/O HEIN ROGER LISA
3023 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$147,600 $114,800 G1  0.689 $262,400 

$114,800 Totals  0.689 $262,400 $147,600 
902-9987-002

CSM NO 7000 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.689

9733 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L. SHEAHAN
9733 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$167,000 $288,800 G1  1.433 $455,800 

$288,800 Totals  1.433 $455,800 $167,000 
902-9987-003

CSM NO 7000 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 2

 1.433

9743 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

REFUGIO MANDUJANO
9743 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$168,700 $484,900 G1  0.599 $653,600 

$484,900 Totals  0.599 $653,600 $168,700 
902-9987-005

CSM NO 7159 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.599

3260 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

FATIMA NAWAZ
FAHAD TAHIR
3260 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$182,400 $973,500 G1  0.849 $1,155,900 

$973,500 Totals  0.849 $1,155,900 $182,400 
902-9987-006

CSM 7159 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.849

3203 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

ASMINA A. KHAN
ABDUL Q. KHAN
3203 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$170,800 $511,800 G1  0.636 $682,600 

$511,800 Totals  0.636 $682,600 $170,800 
902-9987-007

CSM NO 7159 NE 25 5 21 PARCEL 3

 0.636

3255 W Links Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALICIA MARQUARDT
CARL D. MARQUARDT
3255 W LINKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$180,600 $275,600 G1  2.621 $456,200 

$275,600 Totals  2.621 $456,200 $180,600 
902-9988-000

COM IN N LI 663.38 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 
TH S

 2.621

9703 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE L. SISKIEWITCZ-MENTZER
9703 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$200,900 $341,800 G1  4.391 $542,700 

$341,800 Totals  4.391 $542,700 $200,900 
902-9989-000

COM IN N LI 663.38 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 
TH S

 4.391

9651 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M. SIEGER
WILLIAM L. SIEGER
9651 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$186,300 $321,100 G1  3.116 $507,400 

$321,100 Totals  3.116 $507,400 $186,300 
902-9990-000

COM IN N LI 663.38 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 
TH S

 3.116

9613 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A. EVERT
KENNETH L. EVERT
9613 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$168,400 $6,200 G1  1.558 $174,600 

$6,200 Totals  1.558 $174,600 $168,400 
902-9991-000

COM IN N LI 663.38 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 
TH S

 1.558

9571 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. FELLE
LORENZ FELLE
9557 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$168,400 $137,900 G1  1.558 $306,300 

$137,900 Totals  1.558 $306,300 $168,400 
902-9992-000

COM 663.38 FT E & 440 FT S 0DEG37MIN W OF NW 
COR OF NE

 1.558

9557 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M. FELLE
LORENZ FELLE
9557 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,700 $141,200 G1  0.799 $293,900 

$141,200 Totals  0.799 $293,900 $152,700 
902-9993-000

COM 990 FT E & 320 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 
TH S

 0.799

9543 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

YOSHIKO JACOBY
GARY E. JACOBY
9543 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$167,700 $0 G2  0.689 $167,700 

$0 Totals  0.689 $167,700 $167,700 
902-9994-001

COM 1155 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 TH S 320 
FT E 125 FT

 0.689

W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

RYAN ROAD PROPERTY  LLC
7377 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$210,900 $57,600 G1  0.909 $268,500 

$57,600 Totals  0.909 $268,500 $210,900 
902-9995-001

COM 990 FT E OF NW COR NE 25-5-21, TH S 320 FT, 
E 165 FT,

 0.909

3131 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

WIEMERS L. LISKA ET AL
C/O HELEN LISKA  LIFE ESTATE 
W344 YOUNG RD
EAGLE, WI 53119-1903

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$148,400 $0 G2  0.724 $148,400 

$0 Totals  0.724 $148,400 $148,400 
902-9996-000

COM 907.50 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 TH S 
440 FT E

 0.724

3217 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

RYAN ROAD PROPERTY  LLC
7377 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$322,200 $0 G2  1.636 $322,200 

$0 Totals  1.636 $322,200 $322,200 
902-9997-001

COM IN N LI 663.38 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 25 5 21 
TH S

 1.636

3219 W Ryan Rd

Acres:Section: 

RYAN ROAD PROPERTY  LLC
7377 S CAMBRIDGE DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$144,600 $624,000 G1  0.414 $768,600 

$624,000 Totals  0.414 $768,600 $144,600 
928-1001-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 1 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.414

10201 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ROXANNE LASUSA
FRANK T. LASUSA II
10201 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$144,600 $568,500 G1  0.414 $713,100 

$568,500 Totals  0.414 $713,100 $144,600 
928-1002-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 2 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.414

10187 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELYN A. OZTEMIZ
SERHAN OZTEMIZ
10187 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$131,100 $623,600 G1  0.352 $754,700 

$623,600 Totals  0.352 $754,700 $131,100 
928-1003-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 3 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.352

3419 W Red Leaf Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY VAN NGUYEN
DONALD E. HAMMONDS JR
3419 W RED LEAF CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6907

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$137,000 $592,700 G1  0.379 $729,700 

$592,700 Totals  0.379 $729,700 $137,000 
928-1004-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 4 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.379

3451 W Red Leaf Ct

Acres:Section: 

CRISTY RASMUSSEN-WILSON
JASON P. WILSON
3451 W RED LEAF CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$143,800 $720,900 G1  0.410 $864,700 

$720,900 Totals  0.410 $864,700 $143,800 
928-1005-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 5 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.410

3479 W Red Leaf Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE HAVAS
THOMAS E. HAVAS
3479 W RED LEAF CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$149,600 $712,600 G1  0.437 $862,200 

$712,600 Totals  0.437 $862,200 $149,600 
928-1006-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 6 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.437

3476 W Red Leaf Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER NEAUBAUER
STEVEN NEUBAUER
3476 W RED LEAF CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,600 $520,000 G1  0.391 $659,600 

$520,000 Totals  0.391 $659,600 $139,600 
928-1007-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 7 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.391

3448 W Red Leaf Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHAHINA R. MUNIR
ABBASI MUNIR
3448 W RED LEAF CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$132,900 $545,200 G1  0.360 $678,100 

$545,200 Totals  0.360 $678,100 $132,900 
928-1008-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 8 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.360

3420 W Red Leaf Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD MCGAHEY
3420 W RED LEAF CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$138,100 $613,600 G1  0.384 $751,700 

$613,600 Totals  0.384 $751,700 $138,100 
928-1009-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 9 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.384

3415 W Hidden Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

HAYAT QURRATULAIN
YUSUF A. ABBASI
3415 W HIDDEN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$140,900 $610,500 G1  0.397 $751,400 

$610,500 Totals  0.397 $751,400 $140,900 
928-1010-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 10 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.397

3447 W Hidden Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL LARSON
GREGORY D. LARSON JR
3447 W HIDDEN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$152,500 $596,200 G1  0.450 $748,700 

$596,200 Totals  0.450 $748,700 $152,500 
928-1011-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 11 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.450

3489 W Hidden Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE MCDERMID
JOHN MCDERMID
3489 W HIDDEN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$164,200 $563,200 G1  0.515 $727,400 

$563,200 Totals  0.515 $727,400 $164,200 
928-1012-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 12 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.515

3486 W Hidden Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARLA A. GRUENEWALD
JAMES A. GRUENEWALD JR
3486 W HIDDEN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$152,500 $497,400 G1  0.450 $649,900 

$497,400 Totals  0.450 $649,900 $152,500 
928-1013-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 13 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.450

3452 W Hidden Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A. LESSER
MICHAEL A. LESSER
3452 W HIDDEN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$139,400 $639,000 G1  0.390 $778,400 

$639,000 Totals  0.390 $778,400 $139,400 
928-1014-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 14 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.390

3424 W Hidden Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBYN P. SABICH
NATHAN J. SABICH
3424 W HIDDEN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$140,000 $494,700 G1  0.393 $634,700 

$494,700 Totals  0.393 $634,700 $140,000 
928-1015-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 15 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.393

3406 W Hidden Oaks Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L. CHAPMAN
JOSEPH A. GEIGER
3406 W HIDDEN OAKS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$137,700 $640,800 G1  0.382 $778,500 

$640,800 Totals  0.382 $778,500 $137,700 
928-1016-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 16 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.382

3388 W Hidden Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNA M. WEAVER
ERIC W. WEAVER
3388 W HIDDEN OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$139,000 $476,900 G1  0.388 $615,900 

$476,900 Totals  0.388 $615,900 $139,000 
928-1017-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 17 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.388

3350 W Hidden Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY N. COLEMAN
NEAL P. COLEMAN
3350 W HIDDEN OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$143,800 $629,200 G1  0.410 $773,000 

$629,200 Totals  0.410 $773,000 $143,800 
928-1018-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 18 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.410

3308 W Hidden Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER WICHMAN
CHRISTIAN SANTIAGO MUNOZ
3308 W HIDDEN OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$143,800 $394,400 G1  0.410 $538,200 

$394,400 Totals  0.410 $538,200 $143,800 
928-1019-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 19 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.410

3266 W Hidden Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

TREVINO TANYA
3266 W HIDDEN OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$143,800 $619,000 G1  0.410 $762,800 

$619,000 Totals  0.410 $762,800 $143,800 
928-1020-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 20 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.410

3224 W Hidden Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERICA L. FOREGGER
CHRISTOPHER R. FOREGGER
3224 W HIDDEN OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$143,800 $615,800 G1  0.410 $759,600 

$615,800 Totals  0.410 $759,600 $143,800 
928-1021-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 21 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.410

3162 W Hidden Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY SUYAMA-BARNES
ADAM D. BARNES
3162 W HIDDEN OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$152,700 $643,000 G1  0.451 $795,700 

$643,000 Totals  0.451 $795,700 $152,700 
928-1022-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 22 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.451

3128 W Hidden Oaks Dr

Acres:Section: 

BAHAREH MODABER
3128 W HIDDEN OAKS DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $454,200 G1  0.375 $590,300 

$454,200 Totals  0.375 $590,300 $136,100 
928-1023-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 23 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10059 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. HALLAC
BOUTROS B. HALLAC
10059 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $692,300 G1  0.375 $828,400 

$692,300 Totals  0.375 $828,400 $136,100 
928-1024-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 24 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10045 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

KARAM J. ALRAMAHI
HUSAM D. ALRAMAHI
10045 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $547,100 G1  0.375 $683,200 

$547,100 Totals  0.375 $683,200 $136,100 
928-1025-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 25 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10029 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW T. POWERS
10029 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $515,500 G1  0.375 $651,600 

$515,500 Totals  0.375 $651,600 $136,100 
928-1026-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 26 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10017 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

SWATHI CHILUKURI
SRIKANTH KALAGARA
10017 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $682,000 G1  0.375 $818,100 

$682,000 Totals  0.375 $818,100 $136,100 
928-1027-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 27 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10003 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JAH TRUST OF 2019
10003 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$136,100 $594,100 G1  0.375 $730,200 

$594,100 Totals  0.375 $730,200 $136,100 
928-1028-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 28 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

9989 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

KHEVNA K. PATEL
KARTIKEY V. PATEL
9989 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$143,800 $614,400 G1  0.410 $758,200 

$614,400 Totals  0.410 $758,200 $143,800 
928-1029-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 29 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.410

9975 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL PACKARD
LISA M. PACKARD
9975 S 31ST ST
FRANKLLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$144,400 $553,300 G1  0.413 $697,700 

$553,300 Totals  0.413 $697,700 $144,400 
928-1030-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 30 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.413

9963 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

LORI A. CHARNEY
DEBRA A. LOPEZ
9963 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$166,900 $453,400 G1  0.566 $620,300 

$453,400 Totals  0.566 $620,300 $166,900 
928-1031-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 31 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.566

9949 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

SUN J. PAIK
CHRISTOPHER DOLL
9949 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$144,000 $502,700 G1  0.411 $646,700 

$502,700 Totals  0.411 $646,700 $144,000 
928-1032-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 32 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.411

9910 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

AMY HUNDT
ANDREW HUNDT
9910 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$139,600 $413,800 G1  0.391 $553,400 

$413,800 Totals  0.391 $553,400 $139,600 
928-1033-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 33 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.391

9926 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE T. AHLSTROM
RICHARD V. AHLSTROM
9926 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$140,300 $495,000 G1  0.394 $635,300 

$495,000 Totals  0.394 $635,300 $140,300 
928-1034-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 34 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.394

9942 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

SUE A. WRIGHT
DAVID M. WRIGHT
9942 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$133,300 $526,900 G1  0.362 $660,200 

$526,900 Totals  0.362 $660,200 $133,300 
928-1035-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 35 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.362

9958 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MAXINE B. WAHLS
RICHARD L. WAHLS
9958 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $575,300 G1  0.375 $711,400 

$575,300 Totals  0.375 $711,400 $136,100 
928-1036-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 36 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

9970 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL A. RENSING
DEREK T. RENSING
9970 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $541,000 G1  0.375 $677,100 

$541,000 Totals  0.375 $677,100 $136,100 
928-1037-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 37 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

9986 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE M. NELSON
NICHOLAS G. NELSON
9986 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $426,400 G1  0.375 $562,500 

$426,400 Totals  0.375 $562,500 $136,100 
928-1038-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 38 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10000 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J. BALISTRERI
10000 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $493,100 G1  0.375 $629,200 

$493,100 Totals  0.375 $629,200 $136,100 
928-1039-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 39 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10014 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J AND CRYSTAL R WROBL
10014 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $534,100 G1  0.375 $670,200 

$534,100 Totals  0.375 $670,200 $136,100 
928-1040-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 40 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10032 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

WESTON T. NAVARRO
CYNTHIA A. NAVARRO
10032 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $513,600 G1  0.375 $649,700 

$513,600 Totals  0.375 $649,700 $136,100 
928-1041-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 41 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10048 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

BERNDT TRUST DATED JULY 13 200
10048 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1846 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$136,100 $522,100 G1  0.375 $658,200 

$522,100 Totals  0.375 $658,200 $136,100 
928-1042-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 42 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10066 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

LUBOMYR DOMASHEVSKY
10066 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$145,900 $540,100 G1  0.420 $686,000 

$540,100 Totals  0.420 $686,000 $145,900 
928-1043-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 43 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.420

10078 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE SKIBINSKI
BRIAN SKIBINSKI
10078 S 31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$160,700 $637,400 G1  0.488 $798,100 

$637,400 Totals  0.488 $798,100 $160,700 
928-1044-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 44 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.488

10094 S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA J. BLINDERMAN
ANDREW J. BLINDERMAN
10094 S31ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$151,800 $505,300 G1  0.447 $657,100 

$505,300 Totals  0.447 $657,100 $151,800 
928-1045-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 45 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.447

10100 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA J. ROSS
RICHARD S. ROSS
10100 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $522,500 G1  0.375 $658,600 

$522,500 Totals  0.375 $658,600 $136,100 
928-1046-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 46 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10118 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

CHOU  YU-CHUN A/K/A MANDY KNAP
JOHN P. KNAPP
10118 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $438,000 G1  0.375 $574,100 

$438,000 Totals  0.375 $574,100 $136,100 
928-1047-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 47 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10134 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY KUEHNI
DOROTA KUEHNI
10134 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6905

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $530,300 G1  0.375 $666,400 

$530,300 Totals  0.375 $666,400 $136,100 
928-1048-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 48 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10150 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

VEENA L. BROWN
GLENFORD D. BROWN
10150 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6905

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$136,100 $454,800 G1  0.375 $590,900 

$454,800 Totals  0.375 $590,900 $136,100 
928-1049-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 49 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10162 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH L. MERCADO
10162 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $608,400 G1  0.375 $744,500 

$608,400 Totals  0.375 $744,500 $136,100 
928-1050-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 50 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10176 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE R. JUNEAU
BRIAN M. JUNEAU
10176 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $620,700 G1  0.375 $756,800 

$620,700 Totals  0.375 $756,800 $136,100 
928-1051-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 51 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10194 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

NATALIE M. PISKOR
ANDREW J. PISKOR
10194 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$136,100 $545,500 G1  0.375 $681,600 

$545,500 Totals  0.375 $681,600 $136,100 
928-1052-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 52 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.375

10218 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

MARINA RUBENKOV
10218 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$140,000 $448,000 G1  0.393 $588,000 

$448,000 Totals  0.393 $588,000 $140,000 
928-1053-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 53 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.393

10232 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER SCHEEL
SHENA SCHEEL
10232 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6906

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$146,600 $496,100 G1  0.423 $642,700 

$496,100 Totals  0.423 $642,700 $146,600 
928-1054-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 LOT 54 AND AN 
UNDIVIDABLE

 0.423

10246 S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

ASAAD JABER
SHUOROOK R HASAN YASIN-JABER
10246 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-6906

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  0.489 $1,600 

$0 Totals  0.489 $1,600 $1,600 
928-1055-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 0.489

S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,100 $0 G1  2.668 $2,100 

$0 Totals  2.668 $2,100 $2,100 
928-1056-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 OUTLOT 2

 2.668

S 34th St

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$195,500 $0 G1  1.366 $195,500 

$0 Totals  1.366 $195,500 $195,500 
928-1057-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 OUTLOT 3

 1.366

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$300 $0 G1  0.079 $300 

$0 Totals  0.079 $300 $300 
928-1058-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 OUTLOT 4

 0.079

S 31st St

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$1,800 $0 G1  0.865 $1,800 

$0 Totals  0.865 $1,800 $1,800 
928-1059-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 OUTLOT 5

 0.865

W Hidden Oaks Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$2,000 $0 G1  1.561 $2,000 

$0 Totals  1.561 $2,000 $2,000 
928-1060-000

HIDDEN OAKS SE 1/4 SEC 25-5-21 OUTLOT 6

 1.561

10268 S 34th St Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.354 $0 

$0 Totals  4.354 $0 $0 
928-2001-000

UNIT 10 WHEATON WAY CONDOMINIUM

 4.354

10101 S 27th St Unit 10

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$0 $0 X4  12.093 $0 

$0 Totals  12.093 $0 $0 
928-2002-001

UNIT 101 WHEATON WAY CONDOMINIUM

 12.093

10101 S 27th St Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,043,200 $11,198,200 G2  6.934 $12,241,400 

$11,198,200 Totals  6.934 $12,241,400 $1,043,200 
928-2003-000

UNIT 201 WHEATON WAY CONDOMINIUM

 6.934

10101 S 27th St Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

MIDWEST ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALTY 
H
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$347,900 $3,766,100 G2  2.233 $4,114,000 

$3,766,100 Totals  2.233 $4,114,000 $347,900 
928-2004-000

UNIT 202 WHEATON WAY CONDOMINIUM

 2.233

10101 S 27th St Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

MIDWEST ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALTY 
H
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$14,900 $138,500 G2  9.843 $153,400 

$138,500 Totals  9.843 $153,400 $14,900 
928-2005-000

UNIT 300 WHEATON WAY CONDOMINIUM

 9.843

10101 S 27th St Unit 300

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$5,900 $60,200 G2  3.942 $66,100 

$60,200 Totals  3.942 $66,100 $5,900 
928-2006-000

UNIT 400 WHEATON WAY CONDOMINIUM

 3.942

10101 S 27th St Unit 400

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$5,400 $59,400 G2  3.454 $64,800 

$59,400 Totals  3.454 $64,800 $5,400 
928-2007-000

UNIT 500 WHEATON WAY CONDOMINIUM

 3.454

10101 S 27th St Unit 500

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.760 $0 

$0 Totals  8.760 $0 $0 
928-9996-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7630 SE 1/4 SEC 
25-5-21

 8.760

W Fitzsimmons Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE AREA LAND 
CONSERVANC
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.580 $0 

$0 Totals  0.580 $0 $0 
928-9996-005

COM 656.06 FT NE OF NW COR TH SE 995.92 FT OF 
SE1/4 25-5-21 TO POB; TH NE 383.28 FT TH NW 
626.07 FT TO PT LYING ON S LI

 0.580

W Fitzsimmons Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE AREA LAND 
CONSERVANC
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,903,100 $16,657,800 G2  19.375 $19,560,900 

$3,100 $0 G4  8.800 $3,100 

$16,657,800 Totals  28.175 $19,564,000 $2,906,200 

928-9996-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8316 SE 1/4 SEC 
25-5-21 LOT 1

 28.175

9969 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$1,100 $0 G5  3.012 $1,100 

$0 Totals  3.012 $1,100 $1,100 
928-9996-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8316 SE 1/4 SEC 
25-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 3.012

S 31st St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$1,700 $0 G1  0.586 $1,700 

$0 Totals  0.586 $1,700 $1,700 
928-9996-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8316 SE 1/4 SEC 
25-5-21 OUTLOT 2

 0.586

S 31st St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

HIDDEN OAKS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIA
PO BOX 320363
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$217,000 $277,000 G1  2.960 $494,000 

$277,000 Totals  2.960 $494,000 $217,000 
928-9997-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2846 SE 25 5 21

 2.960

3472 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS S. GADOWSKI
3472 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$217,300 $363,100 G1  2.980 $580,400 

$363,100 Totals  2.980 $580,400 $217,300 
928-9997-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4455 SE 25 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.980

3410 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JILL A. PINTAR
ALAN E. PINTAR
3410 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$0 $0 X4  15.280 $0 

$0 Totals  15.280 $0 $0 
928-9997-008

PART OF SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWN 5 
NORTH,

 15.280

W Fitzsimmons Rd Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

MILWAUKEE AREA LAND 
CONSERVANC
10203 W RIDGE RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC

$179,700 $231,200 G1  0.800 $410,900 

$231,200 Totals  0.800 $410,900 $179,700 
928-9998-001

S 290.50 FT OF W 150 FT OF E HALF OF W HALF OF 
SE 25 5 2

 0.800

3230 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DERRICK HEINZEN
3230 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF4
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,170,300 $0 G2  9.196 $1,170,300 

$0 Totals  9.196 $1,170,300 $1,170,300 
928-9999-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8173 SE 25-5-21 LOT 2

 9.196

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$343,000 $55,400 G2  1.194 $398,400 

$55,400 Totals  1.194 $398,400 $343,000 
928-9999-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8173 SE 1/4 SEC 
25-5-21 LOT 1 EXPANSION AREA

 1.194

10101 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

WHEATON FRANCISCAN 
HEALTHCARE-
PO BOX 320970
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$153,700 $297,600 G1  2.640 $451,300 

$297,600 Totals  2.640 $451,300 $153,700 
929-9998-000

S 300 FT OF W 430 FT OF SW 25 5 21 CONT 2.96 ACS

 2.640

4236 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONNA ROBINSON
JONATHAN ROBINSON
4236 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  157.040 $0 

$0 Totals  157.040 $0 $0 
929-9999-001

ALL OF SW 1/4 SEC 35-5-21 EXC S 300 FT OF W 430 
FT & EXC RD

 157.040

3600 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$413,900 $3,949,500 G2  4.233 $4,363,400 

$3,949,500 Totals  4.233 $4,363,400 $413,900 
930-0001-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 3 LOT 3

 4.233

5100 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

HERMLE PROPERTIES  INC
5100 W FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8662

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.420 $0 

$0 Totals  4.420 $0 $0 
930-0002-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 3 OUTLOT 1

 4.420

9949 S Franklin Dr Unit OL

Acres:Section: 

COMMUNITY DEV AUTHORITY
C/O CITY OF FRANKLIN
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  3.020 $0 

$0 Totals  3.020 $0 $0 
930-0003-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 6 LOT 3

 3.020

9930 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

HINZ PROPERTIES  LLC
9930 S FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 G3  9.085 $0 

$0 Totals  9.085 $0 $0 
930-0004-002

CSM NO 6423 SE 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 9.085

4700 W Ironwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

EXETER 4700 IRONWOOD LP
100 W MATSONFORD RD STE 250
RADNOR  PA 19087

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$344,900 $2,584,700 G2  3.290 $2,929,600 

$2,584,700 Totals  3.290 $2,929,600 $344,900 
930-0004-003

CSM NO 6423 SE 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 3.290

4640 W Ironwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

CISKO LLC  A WI LLC 
4640 W IRONWOOD DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$627,900 $4,423,900 G2  7.157 $5,051,800 

$4,423,900 Totals  7.157 $5,051,800 $627,900 
930-0004-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6563 SE 26 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 7.157

9935 S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

BENICORP OAKWOOD PARK  LLC
PO BOX 320522
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,015,200 $11,251,800 G2  12.450 $12,267,000 

$11,251,800 Totals  12.450 $12,267,000 $1,015,200 
930-0005-001

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 10 LOT 
1

 12.450

4620 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

TI INVESTORS OF FRANKLIN II  L
710 N PLANKINTON AVE STE 1200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  26.028 $0 

$0 Totals  26.028 $0 $0 
930-0006-001

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK ADDITION NO 1 BLK 11 
LOT 1

 26.028

4625 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

SNYDER'S - LANCE  INC
C/O TAX DEPT
13515 BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$350,700 $2,770,800 G2  3.370 $3,121,500 

$2,770,800 Totals  3.370 $3,121,500 $350,700 
930-0007-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8181,

 3.370

4655 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

BCM PROPERTIES
C/O BC ADHESIVES
4655 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  8.880 $0 

$0 Totals  8.880 $0 $0 
930-0008-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 11 
OUTLOT 2

 8.880

S Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

COMMUNITY DEV AUTHORITY ET AL
ATTN CITY OF FRANKLIN
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$700 $0 G2  0.380 $700 

$0 Totals  0.380 $700 $700 
930-0009-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 
OUTLOT 2

 0.380

W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

MLG DEVELOPMENT  INC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045-6073

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$297,700 $3,559,200 G2  2.645 $3,856,900 

$3,559,200 Totals  2.645 $3,856,900 $297,700 
930-1001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8452

 2.645

4777 W Ironwood Dr

Acres:Section: 

RDC-4777 IRONWOOD DRIVE  LLC
100 FIELD POINT RD 1ST FLOOR
GREENWICH  CT 06830

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  21.205 $0 

$0 Totals  21.205 $0 $0 
930-1002-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8452

 21.205

10000 S Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

EXETER 10000 S FRANKLIN  LLC
101 W ELM ST STE 600
CONSHOHOCKEN  PA 19428

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  5.700 $0 

$0 Totals  5.700 $0 $0 
930-1003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 8546, SE 26-5-21, LOT 
1

 5.700

4765 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELTRIC CORP
4765 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$296,600 $1,813,900 G2  2.630 $2,110,500 

$1,813,900 Totals  2.630 $2,110,500 $296,600 
930-1005-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9342, SE 26-5-21, LOT 
1

 2.630

4909 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

DFI MANAGEMENT  LLC
4909 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$472,200 $0 G2  5.030 $472,200 

$0 Totals  5.030 $472,200 $472,200 
930-1006-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9342, SE 26-5-21, LOT 
2

 5.030

W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

MLG DEVELOPMENT  LLC
ATTN ACCTG DEPT
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045-6073

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$202,000 $230,800 G1  4.490 $432,800 

$230,800 Totals  4.490 $432,800 $202,000 
930-9995-004

PART OF THE E 60 ACS OF SE 26 5 21 COM AT A PT 
33 FT N

 4.490

4416 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAZOS JACKLYN G - REV TRUST 20
4416 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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$161,700 $399,000 G1  3.460 $560,700 

$399,000 Totals  3.460 $560,700 $161,700 
930-9996-001

COM AT A PT 596.77 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 26 5 21 
TH N 413.01

 3.460

4510 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

MAZOS NICHOLAS G & JUNE C - RE
4510 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$134,900 $239,700 G1  0.930 $374,600 

$239,700 Totals  0.930 $374,600 $134,900 
930-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 911 SE 26 5 21 LOT 1

 0.930

4648 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

PHYLISS GAITHER
ROBERT O. BRUSS
4648 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$219,800 $893,600 G1  6.040 $1,113,400 

$893,600 Totals  6.040 $1,113,400 $219,800 
930-9997-003

PART OF THE E 50 ACS OF THE W 100 ACS OF SE 26 
5 21 COM

 6.040

4722 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

GINA PACKARD
NICHOLAS M. PACKARD
4722 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$205,000 $188,500 G1  7.900 $393,500 

$188,500 Totals  7.900 $393,500 $205,000 
930-9999-000

COM SW COR OF SE 26 5 21 TH N 413.1 FT E 828.6 
FT S

 7.900

5012 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE PATRENETS
JOHN F. PATRENETS
5012 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$160,400 $637,700 G2  1.081 $798,100 

$637,700 Totals  1.081 $798,100 $160,400 
931-0001-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 LOT 
5

 1.081

10110 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

JAN INVESTMENTS  LLC
C/O LARRY JANUSZ
10100 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$275,800 $1,488,900 G2  2.346 $1,764,700 

$1,488,900 Totals  2.346 $1,764,700 $275,800 
931-0002-003

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 4 
LOTS 6 & 7

 2.346

10180 S 54th St

Acres:Section: 

CTK PROPERTIES  LLC
10180 S 54TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  3.800 $0 

$0 Totals  3.800 $0 $0 
931-0004-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 
7

 3.800

5600 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

KROTTS INVESTMENTS  LLC
5600 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9639

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$375,600 $3,781,300 G2  3.710 $4,156,900 

$3,781,300 Totals  3.710 $4,156,900 $375,600 
931-0005-000

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 5 LOT 
8

 3.710

5500 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

HL INVESTMENT PROPERTIES  LLP
5500 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  5.217 $0 

$0 Totals  5.217 $0 $0 
931-0008-001

CSM NO 6200 SW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 5.217

10155 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

COSIMO  LLC
316 N LINDEN ST
ITASCA  IL 60143

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  6.123 $0 

$0 Totals  6.123 $0 $0 
931-0008-002

CSM NO 6200 SW 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 6.123

10179 S 57th St

Acres:Section: 

GHN FRANKLIN  LLC
3885 N BROOKFIELD RD STE 200
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  12.310 $0 

$0 Totals  12.310 $0 $0 
931-0009-001

FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK ADDN NO 1 BLK 6 
LOTS 6 7 8 & 9

 12.310

5401 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALL GLASS AQUARIUM CO
5401 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  5.259 $0 

$0 Totals  5.259 $0 $0 
931-0013-002

CSM NO 6382 SW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 5.259

5251 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

S & C ELECTRIC COMPANY
6601 N RIDGE BLVD
CHICAGO  IL 60626

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$325,800 $1,447,800 G2  3.030 $1,773,600 

$1,447,800 Totals  3.030 $1,773,600 $325,800 
931-0013-003

CSM NO 6382 SW 26 4 21 PARCEL 2

 3.030

10125 S 52nd St

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGESTONE REAL ESTATE I  LLC
10125 S 52ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  3.639 $0 

$0 Totals  3.639 $0 $0 
931-0013-004

CSM NO 6382 SW 26 5 21 PARCEL 3

 3.639

10165 S 52nd St

Acres:Section: 

S & C ELECTRIC COMPANY
6601 N RIDGE BLVD
CHICAGO  IL 60626

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 G3  13.624 $0 

$0 Totals  13.624 $0 $0 
931-0017-003

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 3 LOTS 1 & 2 AND 
FRANKLIN INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 3 LOT 1 EXC 
PART FOR ST & DR

 13.624

5300 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARLISLE INTERCONNECT 
TECHNOLO
5300 W FRANKLIN DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$310,900 $688,500 G2  2.826 $999,400 

$688,500 Totals  2.826 $999,400 $310,900 
931-0019-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 5 LOT 1

 2.826

5129 Franklin Dr W

Acres:Section: 

WINTERGREEN INVESTMENTS  LLC
19001 LA GRANGE RD STE 300
MOKENA  IL 60448

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $0 G2  0.750 $119,800 
$1,400 $0 G4  4.000 $1,400 
$4,500 $0 G5  1.250 $4,500 

$0 Totals  6.000 $125,700 $125,700 

931-0020-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 5 LOT 2

 6.000

5225 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

MLG DEVELOPMENT  INC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045-6073

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$293,600 $0 G2  2.590 $293,600 

$0 Totals  2.590 $293,600 $293,600 
931-0021-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 5 LOT 3

 2.590

5301 W Oakwood Park Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALL GLASS AQUARIUM CO
5401 W OAKWOOD PARK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.870 $0 

$0 Totals  4.870 $0 $0 
931-0022-000

FRANKLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 5 OUTLOT 1

 4.870

10200 S 52nd St

Acres:Section: 

COMMUNITY DEV AUTHORITY
C/O CITY OF FRANKLIN
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 G3  10.416 $0 

$0 Totals  10.416 $0 $0 
931-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9369, SW 1/4 SEC 
26-5-21, LOT 1

 10.416

5801 W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

5801  LLC ET AL
PO BOX 511714
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.470 $0 

$0 Totals  0.470 $0 $0 
931-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9369, SW 1/4 SEC 
26-5-21, LOT 2

 0.470

W Franklin Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
CITY HALL
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$165,100 $340,600 G1  1.270 $505,700 

$340,600 Totals  1.270 $505,700 $165,100 
931-9991-002

PART OF THE E 50 ACS OF SW 26 5 21 COM AT SE 
COR SD QTR

 1.270

5120 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL H. RIVARD
HEATHER S. RIVARD
5120 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$400 $0 G4  1.000 $400 
$145,400 $163,600 G7  1.790 $309,000 

$163,600 Totals  2.790 $309,400 $145,800 

931-9991-003

PART OF THE E 50 ACS OF SW 26 5 21 COM AT A PT 
ON THE S

 2.790

5230 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DENISE BISHOP
TOM BISHOP
5230 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,700 $179,300 G1  0.620 $302,000 

$179,300 Totals  0.620 $302,000 $122,700 
931-9993-000

COM IN S LI 272.40 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 26 5 21 
TH W

 0.620

5200 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

IGNACIO VASQUEZ
5200 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8830

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$105,400 $104,800 G1  0.420 $210,200 

$104,800 Totals  0.420 $210,200 $105,400 
931-9994-000

W 108.90 FT OF E 495 FT OF S 200 FT OF SW 26 5 21 
CONT

 0.420

5206 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA M. KOSTUCH
5206 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,800 $264,100 G1  0.500 $402,900 

$264,100 Totals  0.500 $402,900 $138,800 
931-9995-000

S 200 FT OF W 108.90 FT OF E 50 ACS OF SW 26 5 21 
CONT

 0.500

5316 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JACK W. SCHMIDT
5316 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,800 $279,200 G1  1.070 $442,000 

$279,200 Totals  1.070 $442,000 $162,800 
931-9997-011

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2694 SW 26 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 1.070

5700 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

LISA L. ANDERSEN
JOHN E. ANDERSEN
5700 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,200 $376,200 G1  1.870 $522,400 

$376,200 Totals  1.870 $522,400 $146,200 
931-9997-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1409 SW 26 5 21 & 
LANDS ADJ IN S

 1.870

5550 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

FLOWER M. LEWIS
SHAWN BAKALAR
5550 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1858 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$151,300 $0 G1  2.400 $151,300 

$0 Totals  2.400 $151,300 $151,300 
931-9997-013

COM 610 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 26 5 21 TH E 
411.56 FT N 31

 2.400

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES R. KOEHLER
901 W RYAN RD
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,100 $324,300 G1  0.980 $485,400 

$324,300 Totals  0.980 $485,400 $161,100 
931-9997-014

CSM NO 5574 SW 26 5 21 PARCEL 1

 0.980

10260 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

KAYLEE SCHRANDT
ERIK SCHRANDT
10260 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,300 $186,900 G1  0.920 $345,200 

$186,900 Totals  0.920 $345,200 $158,300 
931-9997-015

CSM NO 5574 SW 26 5 21 PARCEL 2

 0.920

5740 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

LISA L. ANDERSEN
JOHN E. ANDERSEN
5700 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,800 $293,600 G1  1.070 $456,400 

$293,600 Totals  1.070 $456,400 $162,800 
931-9997-016

CSM NO 5574 SW 26 5 21 PARCEL 3

 1.070

5720 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JODIE A. KERSKI
BRIAN R. KERSKI
5720 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.324 $0 

$0 Totals  1.324 $0 $0 
931-9998-001

COM 1122.32 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 26 5 21 TH N 
290.50 FT

 1.324

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$173,500 $244,800 G1  2.000 $418,300 

$244,800 Totals  2.000 $418,300 $173,500 
931-9999-000

COM IN S LI 822.32 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 26 5 21 
TH N

 2.000

5324 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

KAREN MCCALL-DEE
PAUL DEE
5324 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.810 $0 

$0 Totals  2.810 $0 $0 
932-9992-001

LANDS ACQUIRED BY MILW COUNTY FOR PARK IN 
SE 27 5 21

 2.810

9911 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  120.400 $0 

$0 Totals  120.400 $0 $0 
932-9992-002

LANDS ACQUIRED BY MILW COUNTY FOR PARK IN 
SE 27 5 21 EXC CSM NO 6915 CONT 120.40 ACS

 120.400

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$233,700 $803,600 G1  4.190 $1,037,300 

$803,600 Totals  4.190 $1,037,300 $233,700 
932-9993-000

COM AT INTER OF E QUAR LI & N LI OF S 15 ACS OF 
N 45 ACS

 4.190

9969 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R. ULIK
9969 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,900 $151,000 G1  1.430 $317,900 

$151,000 Totals  1.430 $317,900 $166,900 
932-9994-000

COM IN E LI 742.5 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 27 5 21 TH 
W 760

 1.430

10001 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

CSKF TRANSITION TRUST OF JUNE 
1445 S 57TH ST
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$182,900 $269,800 G1  2.820 $452,700 

$269,800 Totals  2.820 $452,700 $182,900 
932-9995-000

COM IN E LI 825 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 27 5 21 TH 
W

 2.820

10035 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

LORRIE BENNING
DONALD BENNING
10035 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$208,800 $190,700 G1  5.080 $399,500 

$190,700 Totals  5.080 $399,500 $208,800 
932-9996-000

COM IN E LI 1292 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 27 5 21 TH 
W

 5.080

10073 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

BENNING ELDEN & BARBARA - REV 
10101 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$374,300 $578,600 G2  4.000 $952,900 

$578,600 Totals  4.000 $952,900 $374,300 
932-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 481 SE 27 5 21 LOT & 
LANDS ADJ

 4.000

10101 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

BENNING ELDEN & BARBARA - REV 
10101 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.280 $0 

$0 Totals  1.280 $0 $0 
932-9998-002

AN 80 FT PARCEL OF LAND 40 FT ON EACH SIDE OF 
REF LI

 1.280

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$190,900 $324,100 G2  2.609 $515,000 

$324,100 Totals  2.609 $515,000 $190,900 
932-9998-003

TH PT OF (COM AT SE COR OF N 60 ACS OF S 100 
ACS OF SE 2

 2.609

10101 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

BENNING ELDEN - IRREV TRUST
10101 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$12,900 $0 G5  3.570 $12,900 

$0 Totals  3.570 $12,900 $12,900 
932-9998-004

THE PT OF (COM AT SE COR OF N 60 ACS OF S 100 
ACS OF SE

 3.570

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

BENNING ELDEN & BARBARA - REV 
10101 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,800 $0 G4  8.000 $2,800 
$171,800 $281,400 G7  4.500 $453,200 

$281,400 Totals  12.500 $456,000 $174,600 

932-9999-000

COM AT SE COR OF SE 27 5 21 TH N TO NE COR OF 
S HALF OF

 12.500

10267 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MARIAM SUNSET FARMS  LLC
2S 560 MAPLE TER
WARRENSVILLE  IL 60555

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  20.870 $0 

$0 Totals  20.870 $0 $0 
933-9987-000

N HALF OF NE QUAR OF SW 27 5 21 ALSO N 30 FT 
OF W HALF O

 20.870

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  20.000 $0 

$0 Totals  20.000 $0 $0 
933-9988-000

S HALF OF NE QUAR OF SW 27 5 21 CONT 20 ACS

 20.000

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  10.000 $0 

$0 Totals  10.000 $0 $0 
933-9989-000

N 10 ACS OF SE QUAR OF SW 27 5 21 CONT 10 ACS

 10.000

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,800 $199,100 G1  1.070 $361,900 

$199,100 Totals  1.070 $361,900 $162,800 
933-9990-001

W 235 FT OF S 265.30 FT OF N 295.30 FT OF W HALF 
OF SW

 1.070

9910 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA L. HINZ
ROBERT S. HINZ
9910 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  6.570 $0 

$0 Totals  6.570 $0 $0 
933-9990-002

S 265.30 FT OF N 295.30 FT OF W HALF OF SW 27 5 
21 EXC

 6.570

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  10.030 $0 

$0 Totals  10.030 $0 $0 
933-9991-000

S 348.20 FT OF N 643.50 FT OF W HALF OF SW 27 5 
21 EXC

 10.030

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  4.770 $0 

$0 Totals  4.770 $0 $0 
933-9992-000

N 165 FT OF S 1996.5 FT OF W HALF OF SW 27 5 21 
EXC W 60

 4.770

10010 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  20.950 $0 

$0 Totals  20.950 $0 $0 
933-9993-000

N 825 FT OF S 1831.5 FT OF W HALF OF SW 27 5 21 
EXC COM

 20.950

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $303,500 G1  2.920 $459,900 

$303,500 Totals  2.920 $459,900 $156,400 
933-9994-000

COM 1006.50 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 27 5 21 TH N 
419.23 FT

 2.920

10100 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELICA BOUWENS
MATTHEW BOUWENS
10100 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  13.140 $0 

$0 Totals  13.140 $0 $0 
933-9995-000

COM AT SW COR OF SW 27 5 21 TH N 1006.50 FT E 
671 FT S

 13.140

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  15.000 $0 

$0 Totals  15.000 $0 $0 
933-9996-000

COM AT SE COR OF W HALF OF SW 27 5 21 TH N 
1006.50 FT W

 15.000

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  30.000 $0 

$0 Totals  30.000 $0 $0 
933-9999-001

S 30 ACS OF SE QUAR OF SW 27 5 21 CONT 30 ACS

 30.000

7000 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,000 $562,000 G1  0.425 $709,000 

$562,000 Totals  0.425 $709,000 $147,000 
934-0001-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
1

 0.425

10116 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

GUANGYAO LIN
10116 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$163,700 $524,900 G1  0.507 $688,600 

$524,900 Totals  0.507 $688,600 $163,700 
934-0002-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
2

 0.507

10130 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

HERIBERTO RIVERA
JANET M. RIVERA
10130 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,000 $464,000 G1  0.425 $611,000 

$464,000 Totals  0.425 $611,000 $147,000 
934-0003-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
3

 0.425

10144 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN BELL
TONYA BELL
10144 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$161,000 $644,400 G1  0.489 $805,400 

$644,400 Totals  0.489 $805,400 $161,000 
934-0004-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
4

 0.489

10170 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIRSTEN E. OSZUSCIK
MICHAEL G. OSZUSCIK JR
10170 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,400 $562,100 G1  0.468 $718,500 

$562,100 Totals  0.468 $718,500 $156,400 
934-0005-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
5

 0.468

10194 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA SZUKALSKI
KYLE SZUKALSKI
9035 S PATRICIA BLVD
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$150,100 $602,300 G1  0.439 $752,400 

$602,300 Totals  0.439 $752,400 $150,100 
934-0006-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
6

 0.439

10191 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

LETICIA C. SANCHEZ
ARMANDO SANCHEZ
10191 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-3000

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,600 $497,100 G1  0.368 $631,700 

$497,100 Totals  0.368 $631,700 $134,600 
934-0007-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
7

 0.368

10177 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA R. BEAUDOIN
ERICK M. BEAUDOIN
10177 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$118,700 $602,700 G1  0.295 $721,400 

$602,700 Totals  0.295 $721,400 $118,700 
934-0008-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
8

 0.295

10153 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW E. CARLSON
10153 S CREEKVIEW CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$123,300 $426,200 G1  0.316 $549,500 

$426,200 Totals  0.316 $549,500 $123,300 
934-0009-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
9

 0.316

10139 S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT PUFFER
10139 CREEKVIEW CT S
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $559,800 G1  0.350 $690,500 

$559,800 Totals  0.350 $690,500 $130,700 
934-0010-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
10

 0.350

10108 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY SIME
DAVID ANTOINE
10108 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,000 $531,400 G1  0.333 $658,400 

$531,400 Totals  0.333 $658,400 $127,000 
934-0011-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
11

 0.333

10094 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

NOEL L. CABALLERO
ROUINA A. CABALLERO
10094 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,500 $611,900 G1  0.349 $742,400 

$611,900 Totals  0.349 $742,400 $130,500 
934-0012-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
12

 0.349

10030 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZEHT KAUL
PATRICK R. KAUL
10030 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,000 $608,900 G1  0.388 $747,900 

$608,900 Totals  0.388 $747,900 $139,000 
934-0013-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
13

 0.388

10026 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELCY DOEDE
CHRISTOPHER DOEDE
4580 S SOMMERSET DR
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$144,800 $654,300 G1  0.415 $799,100 

$654,300 Totals  0.415 $799,100 $144,800 
934-0014-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
14

 0.415

10033 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH ZELLMER
JAMES HERRO
10033 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $516,500 G1  0.298 $635,900 

$516,500 Totals  0.298 $635,900 $119,400 
934-0015-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
15

 0.298

10047 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA STONG
JASON STONG
10047 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $0 G1  0.300 $119,800 

$0 Totals  0.300 $119,800 $119,800 
934-0016-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
16

 0.300

10061 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEMLANG BUILDERS  LLC
N67 W27770 MORAINE DR
SUSSEX  WI 53089

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $592,200 G1  0.300 $712,000 

$592,200 Totals  0.300 $712,000 $119,800 
934-0017-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
17

 0.300

10079 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

SRINIVASA BHIMAVARAPU
10079 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $470,000 G1  0.300 $589,800 

$470,000 Totals  0.300 $589,800 $119,800 
934-0018-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
18

 0.300

10095 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANA L. CHYBOWSKI
PRESTON J. CHYBOWSKI
10095 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $532,800 G1  0.350 $663,500 

$532,800 Totals  0.350 $663,500 $130,700 
934-0019-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
19

 0.350

10113 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY R. HILL
DAVID BAILEY
10113 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $452,200 G1  0.350 $582,900 

$452,200 Totals  0.350 $582,900 $130,700 
934-0020-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
20

 0.350

10106 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A. SCHROEDER
10106 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,800 $489,800 G1  0.300 $609,600 

$489,800 Totals  0.300 $609,600 $119,800 
934-0021-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
21

 0.300

10092 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

GURNAM SINGH ET AL
10092 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $345,600 G1  0.300 $465,400 

$345,600 Totals  0.300 $465,400 $119,800 
934-0022-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
22

 0.300

10074 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALEX ROSENCUTTER
MELISSA NIESEN
10074 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $529,800 G1  0.300 $649,600 

$529,800 Totals  0.300 $649,600 $119,800 
934-0023-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
23

 0.300

10068 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

VASA YESHWANTH
10068 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $528,400 G1  0.298 $647,800 

$528,400 Totals  0.298 $647,800 $119,400 
934-0024-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
24

 0.298

10042 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA A. TILK
STEVEN TILK
7903 W BUR OAK DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,700 $724,500 G1  0.428 $872,200 

$724,500 Totals  0.428 $872,200 $147,700 
934-0025-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
25

 0.428

10034 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

XIONG-HANG  PLA XOUA - REV LIV
HANG CHANG - REV LIV TRUST
10034 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,900 $639,200 G1  0.397 $780,100 

$639,200 Totals  0.397 $780,100 $140,900 
934-0026-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
26

 0.397

10028 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON MAGEED
AYMAN MAGEED
10028 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,700 $719,200 G1  0.428 $866,900 

$719,200 Totals  0.428 $866,900 $147,700 
934-0027-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
27

 0.428

10031 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P. HRIBAR
10031 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,400 $664,200 G1  0.298 $783,600 

$664,200 Totals  0.298 $783,600 $119,400 
934-0028-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
28

 0.298

10045 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHANDRAVATI K. PUJARI
SACHIN V. MHATRE
10045 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $431,400 G1  0.300 $551,200 

$431,400 Totals  0.300 $551,200 $119,800 
934-0029-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
29

 0.300

10063 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

HORNER DEBRA - REV TRUST
10063 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $607,200 G1  0.300 $727,000 

$607,200 Totals  0.300 $727,000 $119,800 
934-0030-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
30

 0.300

10075 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

ASHLIE KIMMERLE
MAX KIMMERLE
10075 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $518,500 G1  0.300 $638,300 

$518,500 Totals  0.300 $638,300 $119,800 
934-0031-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
31

 0.300

10097 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

DARYELA ROMERO
JOSE J. ANGUIANO
10097 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $602,000 G1  0.350 $732,700 

$602,000 Totals  0.350 $732,700 $130,700 
934-0032-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, LOT 
32

 0.350

10111 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEMALATHA SUNDARAMOORTH
BALAJI KRISHNAMURTHY
10111 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G1  0.270 $1,100 

$0 Totals  0.270 $1,100 $1,100 
934-0033-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, 
OUTLOT 1

 0.270

S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

OAKWOOD AT RYAN CREEK  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT #100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,600 $0 G1  2.690 $1,600 

$0 Totals  2.690 $1,600 $1,600 
934-0034-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, 
OUTLOT 2

 2.690

W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

OAKWOOD AT RYAN CREEK  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT #100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,900 $0 G1  10.360 $2,900 

$0 Totals  10.360 $2,900 $2,900 
934-0035-000

RYANWOOD MANOR SUBD, SE 1/4 SEC 28-5-21, 
OUTLOT 3

 10.360

S Creekview Ct

Acres:Section: 

OAKWOOD AT RYAN CREEK  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT #100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $518,500 G1  0.350 $649,200 

$518,500 Totals  0.350 $649,200 $130,700 
934-0100-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 33

 0.350

10135 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L. STRAND
CHARLES W. STRAND
10135 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $517,000 G1  0.300 $636,800 

$517,000 Totals  0.300 $636,800 $119,800 
934-0101-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 34

 0.300

10159 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A. EVENSON
THOMAS T. EVENSON
10159 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $581,200 G1  0.300 $701,000 

$581,200 Totals  0.300 $701,000 $119,800 
934-0102-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 35

 0.300

10163 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE DOSEMAGEN
DAVID JOSEPH
10163 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $693,000 G1  0.300 $812,800 

$693,000 Totals  0.300 $812,800 $119,800 
934-0103-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 36

 0.300

10171 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R. RAY
BETH A. RAY
10171 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $668,700 G1  0.300 $788,500 

$668,700 Totals  0.300 $788,500 $119,800 
934-0104-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 37

 0.300

10195 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA L. WAUGH
TARREN K. WAUGH
10195 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $636,400 G1  0.350 $767,100 

$636,400 Totals  0.350 $767,100 $130,700 
934-0105-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 38

 0.350

10217 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

KARI L. O'NEIL
WILLIAM J. O'NEIL III
10217 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1868 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$122,800 $491,600 G1  0.314 $614,400 

$491,600 Totals  0.314 $614,400 $122,800 
934-0106-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 39

 0.314

7949 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

DONNA D. DRISCOLL
KELLY A. DRISCOLL
7949 OAKWOOD WAY W
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$122,000 $422,000 G1  0.310 $544,000 

$422,000 Totals  0.310 $544,000 $122,000 
934-0107-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 40

 0.310

7933 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

DANKA ZEKANOVIC
TIHUN ZEKANOVIC
7933 W OAKWOOD WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$121,500 $431,000 G1  0.308 $552,500 

$431,000 Totals  0.308 $552,500 $121,500 
934-0108-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 41

 0.308

7911 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

AILING TONG
XUEJUN WANG
7911 W OAKWOOD WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,700 $480,600 G1  0.304 $601,300 

$480,600 Totals  0.304 $601,300 $120,700 
934-0109-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 42

 0.304

7877 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

SIRISHA GUDLAWAR
KAUSHIK KOURKANTI
7877 W OAKWOOD WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$120,200 $571,900 G1  0.302 $692,100 

$571,900 Totals  0.302 $692,100 $120,200 
934-0110-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 43

 0.302

7855 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

JYOTI P. BEHERA
5381 S TUCKAWAY CIR #8
GREENFIELD  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,400 $557,800 G1  0.298 $677,200 

$557,800 Totals  0.298 $677,200 $119,400 
934-0111-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 44

 0.298

7821 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

POLACHECK  MICHELLE M - REV TR
POLACHECK DAVID C - REV TRUST
7821 W OAKWOOD WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$166,300 $47,900 G1  0.554 $214,200 

$47,900 Totals  0.554 $214,200 $166,300 
934-0112-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 45

 0.554

7785 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

BRAD PLOCH
GABI PLOCH
5300 S 23RD ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221-3703

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Oct 1, 2024  11:46 PM Page 1869 of 1910City of Franklin, Milwaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$127,400 $564,300 G1  0.335 $691,700 

$564,300 Totals  0.335 $691,700 $127,400 
934-0113-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 46

 0.335

7688 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

TILLMAN THOMAS E & KIM M - REV
7688 W OAKWOOD WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9564

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,800 $514,200 G1  0.392 $654,000 

$514,200 Totals  0.392 $654,000 $139,800 
934-0114-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 47

 0.392

7720 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

MARIAM H. ALI
ABDEL M. ALI
1420 W FOSTER AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53221

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$131,100 $496,600 G1  0.352 $627,700 

$496,600 Totals  0.352 $627,700 $131,100 
934-0115-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 48

 0.352

7748 W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

DEREK T. DIMARTINO
LAUREN HAWKINS
7748 W OAKWOOD WAY
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-3500

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,300 $512,700 G1  0.394 $653,000 

$512,700 Totals  0.394 $653,000 $140,300 
934-0116-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 49

 0.394

10216 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE M. KAISER
JOHN W. KAISER
3620 W MAPLECREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $458,700 G1  0.300 $578,500 

$458,700 Totals  0.300 $578,500 $119,800 
934-0117-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 50

 0.300

10194 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

AMY M. PREUSS
COREY D. PREUSS
10194 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $513,400 G1  0.300 $633,200 

$513,400 Totals  0.300 $633,200 $119,800 
934-0118-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 51

 0.300

10178 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA K. FEIST
JEFFREY H. FEIST
1433 S 53RD ST
WEST MILWAUKEE  WI 53214

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $556,600 G1  0.300 $676,400 

$556,600 Totals  0.300 $676,400 $119,800 
934-0119-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 52

 0.300

10166 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAJBIR BHULLAR
10166 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-3201

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$119,800 $497,100 G1  0.300 $616,900 

$497,100 Totals  0.300 $616,900 $119,800 
934-0120-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 53

 0.300

10152 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

VENKATA P. HARI
RAGHURAM HARI
10152 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-3201

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $539,900 G1  0.350 $670,600 

$539,900 Totals  0.350 $670,600 $130,700 
934-0121-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 54

 0.350

10134 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ABHA JAIN
ASHISH K. JAIN
9185 W ELM CT #A
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $705,300 G1  0.350 $836,000 

$705,300 Totals  0.350 $836,000 $130,700 
934-0122-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 55

 0.350

10137 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARCHANA SUNKARI
VENKATA SATYA RAVI TALATAM
10137 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-3201

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $514,300 G1  0.300 $634,100 

$514,300 Totals  0.300 $634,100 $119,800 
934-0123-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 56

 0.300

10151 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

KULDIP K. DHILLON
GURDIP S. DHILLON
10151 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $608,300 G1  0.300 $728,100 

$608,300 Totals  0.300 $728,100 $119,800 
934-0124-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 57

 0.300

10169 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZINXIANG ZHU
10169 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $436,600 G1  0.300 $556,400 

$436,600 Totals  0.300 $556,400 $119,800 
934-0125-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 58

 0.300

10175 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

PRINDER K. KOONER
KULWANT S. KOONER
9104 S CHICAGO RD
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $603,500 G1  0.300 $723,300 

$603,500 Totals  0.300 $723,300 $119,800 
934-0126-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 59

 0.300

10197 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J. MACHE
MEGHAN N. MACHE
10197 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-3201

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,700 $503,600 G1  0.350 $634,300 

$503,600 Totals  0.350 $634,300 $130,700 
934-0127-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 60

 0.350

10213 S Ryan Creek Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAUSHAL M. PATHAK
MANSI K. PATHAK
10213 S RYAN CREEK CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-3202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $644,700 G1  0.350 $775,400 

$644,700 Totals  0.350 $775,400 $130,700 
934-0128-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 61

 0.350

10214 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAMILABEN PATEL
ROSHANKUMAR PATEL
10214 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $613,300 G1  0.300 $733,100 

$613,300 Totals  0.300 $733,100 $119,800 
934-0129-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 62

 0.300

10190 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

SEBASTIAN SVENNSON
NARELLE GOVINDEN
10190 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $548,200 G1  0.300 $668,000 

$548,200 Totals  0.300 $668,000 $119,800 
934-0130-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 63

 0.300

10174 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER J. NICHOLAS
10174 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $491,800 G1  0.300 $611,600 

$491,800 Totals  0.300 $611,600 $119,800 
934-0131-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 64

 0.300

10162 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN VEBER
MATO VEBER
10162 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$119,800 $626,100 G1  0.300 $745,900 

$626,100 Totals  0.300 $745,900 $119,800 
934-0132-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 65

 0.300

10156 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEHONA ZEQIRI
ZANI ZEQIRI
10156 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$130,700 $514,600 G1  0.350 $645,300 

$514,600 Totals  0.350 $645,300 $130,700 
934-0133-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO.1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, LOT 66

 0.350

10138 S Woodside Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER KOSTOWICZ
MICHAEL KOSTOWICZ
10138 S WOODSIDE CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$700 $0 G1  0.150 $700 

$0 Totals  0.150 $700 $700 
934-0134-000

RYANWOOD MANOR ADDN NO. 1, SE 1/4 SEC 
28-5-21, OUTLOT 4

 0.150

W Oakwood Way

Acres:Section: 

OAKWOOD AT RYAN CREEK  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT #100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,800 $226,400 G1  1.520 $369,200 

$226,400 Totals  1.520 $369,200 $142,800 
934-9989-000

E 260 FT OF N 330 FT OF SE 28 5 21 EXC E 60 FT 
FOR ST &

 1.520

9913 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DULDULAO  DANIEL M REVOCABLE L
9913 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8809

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,100 $202,500 G1  1.140 $341,600 

$202,500 Totals  1.140 $341,600 $139,100 
934-9990-000

W 150 FT OF E 410 FT OF N 330 FT OF SE 28 5 21 
INCLDG

 1.140

9909 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L. MORGAN
9909 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8809

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$212,300 $444,600 G1  8.648 $656,900 

$444,600 Totals  8.648 $656,900 $212,300 
934-9991-003

CSM NO 6115 NE & SE 28 5 21 PARCEL 2

 8.648

9905 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE L. BRANBACK
9905 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $228,800 G1  1.000 $366,500 

$228,800 Totals  1.000 $366,500 $137,700 
934-9992-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1911 SE 28 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.000

10225 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

LOIS SPENCER
KENNETH SPENCER
10225 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $260,600 G1  1.000 $398,300 

$260,600 Totals  1.000 $398,300 $137,700 
934-9992-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2190 SE 28 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.000

7912 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN SCHWEITZER
7912 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,600 $0 G1  1.000 $190,600 

$0 Totals  1.000 $190,600 $190,600 
934-9992-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4108 SE 28 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.000

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

J & G FARM  LLC
C/O BRIAN LADE
20 WATTERS CT
RIVER RIDGE, LA 70123

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,600 $0 G5  1.000 $3,600 

$0 Totals  1.000 $3,600 $3,600 
934-9992-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4109 SE 28 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 1.000

10205 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ROY R. SCHWEITZER
10205 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,600 $0 G5  0.980 $3,600 

$0 Totals  0.980 $3,600 $3,600 
934-9992-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4110 SE 28 5 21 
OUTLOT 1

 0.980

7800 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

LYNETTE M. STEFANEC
DALE S. STEFANEC
4907 S 84TH ST
GREENFIELD  WI 53228

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,700 $294,400 G1  1.410 $436,100 

$294,400 Totals  1.410 $436,100 $141,700 
934-9992-011

COM 520 FT N & 60.01 FT W OF SE COR OF SE 28 5 
21 TH W

 1.410

10205 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ROY R. SCHWEITZER
10205 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$230,100 $224,100 G1  10.470 $454,200 

$224,100 Totals  10.470 $454,200 $230,100 
934-9993-001

COM 330 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 28 5 21 TH S 360 
FT W

 10.470

9991 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SCHWEITZER TRUST DTD 1/30/12
4000 E ELM RD
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,600 $299,500 G1  1.710 $444,100 

$299,500 Totals  1.710 $444,100 $144,600 
934-9994-001

COM 690 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 28 5 21 TH S 330 
FT TH W 21

 1.710

10007 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ANN KOOPING
DARYL J. KOOPING
10007 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,900 $251,100 G1  0.750 $379,000 

$251,100 Totals  0.750 $379,000 $127,900 
934-9995-000

E 242 FT OF N 180 FT OF S 1283.12 FT OF SE 28 5 21 
EXC

 0.750

10165 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN SCHWEITZER
DAVID SCHWEITZER
10165 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$127,900 $216,600 G1  0.750 $344,500 

$216,600 Totals  0.750 $344,500 $127,900 
934-9996-000

COM IN E LI 903.13 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 28 5 21 
TH N

 0.750

10131 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HAILEY K. SEIFERT
THOMAS V. SEIFERT
10131 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$137,700 $229,200 G1  1.000 $366,900 

$229,200 Totals  1.000 $366,900 $137,700 
934-9997-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 436 SE 28 5 21

 1.000

7930 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEAN KONOPKA
EDWARD C. KONOPKA
7930 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$19,300 $0 G4  54.150 $19,300 
$7,100 $0 G5  1.960 $7,100 

$154,800 $222,400 G7  2.750 $377,200 

$222,400 Totals  58.860 $403,600 $181,200 

934-9998-001

E 60 ACS OF W HALF OF SE 28 5 21 EXC CSM NO 
3106 CONT

 58.860

8032 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRACY A. HOLTERMAN
JOSEPH M. HOLTERMAN
S110 W14718 UNION CHURCH DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,000 $308,200 G1  1.440 $450,200 

$308,200 Totals  1.440 $450,200 $142,000 
934-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3106 SE 28 5 21

 1.440

8180 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DINA M. WALLRATH
RICHARD J. WALLRATH IV
8180 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,600 $308,900 G1  4.890 $484,500 

$308,900 Totals  4.890 $484,500 $175,600 
935-9994-002

W 206.50 FT OF E 785.09 FT OF S 1056 FT OF SW 28 
5 21

 4.890

8600 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN G. RYNDERS
ELROY RYNDERS
8600 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,600 $261,000 G1  4.890 $436,600 

$261,000 Totals  4.890 $436,600 $175,600 
935-9994-004

COM 785.09 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 28 5 21 TH W 
206.50 FT N

 4.890

8674 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

GAULKE JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
8674 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $241,700 G1  2.000 $389,100 

$241,700 Totals  2.000 $389,100 $147,400 
935-9994-008

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8142 SE & SW 28-5-21 
LOT 1

 2.000

8502 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA S. LAACK
JEROME E. LAACK
8502 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$17,800 $0 G4  50.000 $17,800 
$195,900 $0 G6  12.640 $195,900 
$171,800 $303,900 G7  4.500 $475,700 

$303,900 Totals  67.140 $689,400 $385,500 

935-9994-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8142 SE & SW 28-5-21 
LOT 2

 67.140

8400 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WOLFF MARVIN W & ALICE L - REV
8400 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$164,900 $231,000 G1  3.790 $395,900 

$231,000 Totals  3.790 $395,900 $164,900 
935-9995-000

COM 900 FT S 520.60 FT E & 140.72 FTN 70D41M E 
OF NW

 3.790

8910 W Bosch Ln

Acres:Section: 

WOELBING ERIC D - LIVING TRUST
5619 NICHOLSON RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $320,400 G1  2.000 $467,800 

$320,400 Totals  2.000 $467,800 $147,400 
935-9996-000

COM 500 FT S & 435.60 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 28 5 
21 TH S

 2.000

9010 W Bosch Ln

Acres:Section: 

GUZNICZAK  VIVIAN L REV TRUST 
9010 W BOSCH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-8820

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,000 $335,500 G1  4.000 $502,500 

$335,500 Totals  4.000 $502,500 $167,000 
935-9997-000

COM IN W LI 500 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 28 5 21 TH 
E

 4.000

9110 W Bosch Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUDWIG SCOTT A & SANDRA L - RE
9110 W BOSCH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$196,700 $321,500 G1  4.020 $518,200 

$321,500 Totals  4.020 $518,200 $196,700 
935-9998-000

COM IN W LI 60 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 28 5 21 TH S 
440 FT

 4.020

9930 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA F. SCHULTZ
9930 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$192,700 $274,000 G1  6.640 $466,700 

$274,000 Totals  6.640 $466,700 $192,700 
935-9999-002

COM NW COR OF SW 28 5 21 TH S 60 FT E 393.45 FT 
S 445.78

 6.640

9910 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

PASNIAK DARLENE M - FRANKLIN I
9910 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$18,800 $0 G4  52.780 $18,800 
$24,100 $0 G5  6.680 $24,100 

$152,300 $325,300 G7  2.500 $477,600 

$325,300 Totals  61.960 $520,500 $195,200 

935-9999-007

W 100 ACS SW 28 5 21 EXC COM NW COR SD QUAR 
TH E 1658.11

 61.960

8830 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

BOSCH DOROTHY - REV TRUST - ET
C/O BONITA K. BOSCH
8830 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$290,100 $924,900 G1  16.620 $1,215,000 

$924,900 Totals  16.620 $1,215,000 $290,100 
935-9999-009

COM 970.30 FT E OF NW COR OF SW 28 5 21 TH ELY 
687.81 FT

 16.620

8850 W Bosch Ln

Acres:Section: 

LISA M. CHEREK
JAMES R. RYBACKI
8850 W BOSCH LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$167,000 $234,800 G1  4.000 $401,800 

$234,800 Totals  4.000 $401,800 $167,000 
936-9995-000

N 170 FT OF E 60 ACS OF SE 29 5 21 ALSO S 20 FT 
OF N

 4.000

9911 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MADELYN C. MUDGETT
DAVID E. MUDGETT
9911 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$14,200 $0 G4  40.000 $14,200 
$49,500 $0 G5  13.750 $49,500 

$149,900 $185,400 G7  2.250 $335,300 

$185,400 Totals  56.000 $399,000 $213,600 

936-9996-000

E 60 ACS OF SE 29 5 21 EXC N 170 FT & EXC S 20 FT 
OF N

 56.000

10023 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

HINTZ REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT 
7108 HIGHWAY 38
CALEDONIA  WI 53108

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$20,300 $0 G4  57.000 $20,300 
$157,200 $189,200 G7  3.000 $346,400 

$189,200 Totals  60.000 $366,700 $177,500 

936-9997-000

W 60 ACS OF E 120 ACS OF SE 29 5 21 CONT 60 ACS

 60.000

9612 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM K. HINKEL
9612 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  24.580 $0 

$0 Totals  24.580 $0 $0 
936-9998-002

N 1620.00 FT OF W HALF OF W HALF OF SE 29 5 21 
CONT

 24.580

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,200 $0 G4  6.050 $2,200 
$145,000 $234,900 G7  1.750 $379,900 

$234,900 Totals  7.800 $382,100 $147,200 

936-9998-003

COM 330.50 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 29 5 21 TH N 
1028.73 FT

 7.800

9808 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROSIE'S ACRES II  LLC
9808 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,400 $0 G4  6.620 $2,400 

$0 Totals  6.620 $2,400 $2,400 
936-9998-004

COM 140 FT E OF SW COR OF SE 29 5 21 TH E 
190.50 FT N

 6.620

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAMS RICHARD E & PATRICIA 
12829 W BELOIT RD
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $239,300 G1  1.000 $377,000 

$239,300 Totals  1.000 $377,000 $137,700 
936-9999-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 557 SE 29 5 21 PARCEL A

 1.000

9930 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

KARI WIEMANN
GREGORY WIEMANN
9930 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  100.000 $0 

$0 Totals  100.000 $0 $0 
937-9998-000

E 100 ACS OF SW 29 5 21 CONT 100 ACS

 100.000

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,000 $0 G4  14.000 $5,000 
$186,500 $321,800 G7  6.000 $508,300 

$321,800 Totals  20.000 $513,300 $191,500 

937-9999-003

COM SW COR OF SW 29 5 21 TH N 878.40 FT E 
995.76 FT S

 20.000

10534 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANCES S. TIMPE
JOSHUA C. TIMPE
10534 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  40.129 $0 

$0 Totals  40.129 $0 $0 
937-9999-004

COM 878.40 FT N OF SW COR OF SW 29 5 21 TH E 
995.76 FT N

 40.129

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,700 $289,400 G1  2.950 $446,100 

$289,400 Totals  2.950 $446,100 $156,700 
938-9988-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4048 SE 30 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 2.950

9970 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

LANGENOHL JAMES P & JEAN E - 2
9970 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,400 $335,900 G1  1.470 $503,300 

$335,900 Totals  1.470 $503,300 $167,400 
938-9988-006

CSM NO 6280 SE 30 5 21 PARCEL 1

 1.470

9944 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

LANGENOHL  JAMES P & JEAN E - 
LANGENOHL DONALD A & JOAN M - 
9944 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$148,300 $294,600 G1  2.090 $442,900 

$294,600 Totals  2.090 $442,900 $148,300 
938-9988-007

CSM NO 6280 SE 30 5 21 PARCEL 2

 2.090

9918 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

BRAUN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  
LLC
9918 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,600 $0 G4  12.890 $4,600 

$0 Totals  12.890 $4,600 $4,600 
938-9988-008

CSM NO 6280 SE 30 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 12.890

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

LANGENOHL JAMES P & JEAN - 202
9970 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$173,800 $203,100 G1  4.700 $376,900 

$203,100 Totals  4.700 $376,900 $173,800 
938-9989-000

N 5 ACS OF S HALF OF NE QUAR OF SE 30 5 21 EXC 
S 5 FT

 4.700

10004 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE A. SCHAEFER
TROY A. SCHAEFER
10004 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G4  3.000 $1,100 
$1,800 $0 G5  0.500 $1,800 

$142,600 $637,100 G7  1.500 $779,700 

$637,100 Totals  5.000 $782,600 $145,500 

938-9990-000

S 5 ACS OF N 10 ACS OF S HALF OF NE QUAR OF SE 
30 5

 5.000

10034 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL P. BICKHART
ELIZABETH BICKHART
10034 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,300 $0 G4  3.750 $1,300 
$126,100 $689,100 G7  1.250 $815,200 

$689,100 Totals  5.000 $816,500 $127,400 

938-9991-000

N 5 ACS OF S 10 ACS OF NE QUAR OF SE 30 5 21 
CONT 5

 5.000

10052 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD H. BARWA
10052 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G4  3.000 $1,100 
$500 $0 G5  0.250 $500 

$145,000 $227,600 G7  1.750 $372,600 

$227,600 Totals  5.000 $374,200 $146,600 

938-9992-000

S 5 ACS OF NE QUAR OF SE 30 5 21 CONT 5 ACS

 5.000

10070 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

JOLIE A. IMMEKUS
ADRIAN A. IMMEKUS
10070 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$168,600 $295,100 G1  4.170 $463,700 

$295,100 Totals  4.170 $463,700 $168,600 
938-9993-000

E 578.90 FT OF N 340 FT OF NW QUAR OF SE 30 5 21 
CONT

 4.170

9917 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A. DELEMONT
MICHAEL A. DELEMONT
9917 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$142,700 $266,800 G1  1.510 $409,500 

$266,800 Totals  1.510 $409,500 $142,700 
938-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 975 SE 30 5 21 PARCEL 
2

 1.510

9951 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

AMY SERAFIN
9951 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$500 $0 G4  1.370 $500 

$0 Totals  1.370 $500 $500 
938-9994-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 975 SE 30 5 21 PT 
PARCEL 1 COM

 1.370

9951 S 112th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

AMY SERAFIN
9951 S 112TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,200 $0 G4  23.000 $8,200 

$50,400 $0 G5  14.000 $50,400 
$137,700 $3,300 G7  1.000 $141,000 

$3,300 Totals  38.000 $199,600 $196,300 

938-9995-000

SW QUAR OF SE 30 5 21 EXC S 282.81 FT OF E 
316.06 FT

 38.000

11300 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

113 OAKWOOD  LLC
5500 S HOWELL AVE UNIT 1185
MILWAUKEE  WI 53237

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.060 $0 

$0 Totals  2.060 $0 $0 
938-9996-000

S 282.81 FT OF E 316.06 FT OF SW QUAR OF SE 30 5 
21

 2.060

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $259,300 G1  0.930 $394,200 

$259,300 Totals  0.930 $394,200 $134,900 
938-9997-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 590 SE 30 5 21 LOT 2

 0.930

10900 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

RACHEAL A. BEKERIS
JUSTIN KERBY
10900 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $212,700 G1  0.930 $347,600 

$212,700 Totals  0.930 $347,600 $134,900 
938-9998-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 591 SE 30 5 21 LOT 1

 0.930

11100 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES H. PRESSER JR
11100 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,900 $263,100 G1  1.020 $401,000 

$263,100 Totals  1.020 $401,000 $137,900 
938-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2229 SE 30 5 21 LOT 3

 1.020

10944 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA K. SURDYK
THOMAS G. SURDYK
10944 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$134,900 $281,700 G1  0.930 $416,600 

$281,700 Totals  0.930 $416,600 $134,900 
938-9999-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2902 SE 30 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.930

10830 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAURA J. SUMIEJSKI
BRANDON A. SUMIEJSKI
10830 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,300 $311,900 G1  0.940 $447,200 

$311,900 Totals  0.940 $447,200 $135,300 
938-9999-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2902 SE 30 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 0.940

10810 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER WERTHER
10810 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$134,900 $98,300 G1  0.930 $233,200 

$98,300 Totals  0.930 $233,200 $134,900 
938-9999-009

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3817 SE 30 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 0.930

11122 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNY L. OBERMEYER
ERIC J. OBERMEYER
PO BOX 320173
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,800 $0 G4  13.500 $4,800 
$7,200 $0 G5  2.000 $7,200 

$0 Totals  15.500 $12,000 $12,000 

938-9999-011

CSM NO 6316 SE 30 5 21 PARCEL 1

 15.500

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

CHIA VANG
GER VANG
W148 N12833 PLEASANT VIEW DR
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022-2006

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,600 $0 G4  13.000 $4,600 
$8,100 $0 G5  2.250 $8,100 

$92,600 $0 G7  0.250 $92,600 

$0 Totals  15.500 $105,300 $105,300 

938-9999-012

CSM NO 6316 SE 5 21 PARCEL 2

 15.500

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

TER HER
SHUE L. HER
3607 N 56TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53216

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,976,100 $588,300 G2  33.051 $2,564,400 

$588,300 Totals  33.051 $2,564,400 $1,976,100 
939-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9276, SW 1/4 SEC 
30-5-21, LOT 1

 33.051

10020 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

COPART OF CONNECTICUT  INC
14185 DALLAS PKWY STE 300
DALLAS  TX 75454

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$4,900 $0 G4  13.742 $4,900 
$47,400 $0 G5  13.166 $47,400 

$142,600 $249,800 G7  1.500 $392,400 

$249,800 Totals  28.408 $444,700 $194,900 

939-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9276, SW 1/4 SEC 
30-5-21, LOT 2

 28.408

10082 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN DURHAM LLC  FRANKLIN 
DURHAM HILL  LLC
18925 ALTA VISTA DR
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
TIF6
MATC

$10,000 $0 G1  0.740 $10,000 

$0 Totals  0.740 $10,000 $10,000 
939-9996-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 918 SW 30 5 21 LOT 1

 0.740

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M. BONNEY
10146 S 124TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$143,500 $178,100 G1  1.600 $321,600 

$178,100 Totals  1.600 $321,600 $143,500 
939-9996-006

CSM NO 918 SW 30 5 21 LOT 2 & LANDS ADJ COM AT 
NE COR SD

 1.600

12320 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE BERNDT
ROGER BERNDT
12320 OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$8,000 $0 G4  22.500 $8,000 

$0 Totals  22.500 $8,000 $8,000 
939-9996-008

SW QUAR OF SW 30-5-21 EXC N 150 FT OF S 330 FT 
OF W 300

 22.500

S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY MEINERZ
7761 W RYAN RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9520

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,800 $210,000 G1  1.830 $355,800 

$210,000 Totals  1.830 $355,800 $145,800 
939-9997-001

N 150 FT OF S 330 FT OF W 300 FT OF SW 30 5 21, 
EXC W

 1.830

10146 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J. BONNEY
JAMES M. BONNEY
10146 S 124TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G4  6.000 $2,100 
$9,900 $0 G5  2.750 $9,900 

$149,900 $154,800 G7  2.250 $304,700 

$154,800 Totals  11.000 $316,700 $161,900 

939-9998-001

E 474 FT OF S 1000 FT OF SW QUAR OF SW 30 5 21 
CONT

 11.000

12026 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

PINOTS PROPERTIES  LLC
W154 S7605 RAIN TREE CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,400 $0 G4  18.000 $6,400 
$109,800 $0 G5  30.500 $109,800 
$162,100 $283,200 G7  3.500 $445,300 

$283,200 Totals  52.000 $561,500 $278,300 

939-9999-000

SE QUAR OF NE QUAR OF SW 30 5 21 ALSO SE 
QUAR OF SW 30 5

 52.000

11722 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

RUTH M. GRANDLICH
11722 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$700,800 $61,600 G2  10.182 $762,400 

$61,600 Totals  10.182 $762,400 $700,800 
940-0001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7875 NW 1/4 SEC 
31-5-21 LOT 1

 10.182

11811 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$371,600 $79,900 G2  4.443 $451,500 

$79,900 Totals  4.443 $451,500 $371,600 
940-0002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7875 NW 1/4 SEC 
31-5-21 LOT 2

 4.443

11737 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$544,700 $0 G2  9.987 $544,700 

$0 Totals  9.987 $544,700 $544,700 
940-0003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7875 NW 1/4 SEC 
31-5-21 LOT 3

 9.987

11705 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$427,300 $0 G2  6.324 $427,300 

$0 Totals  6.324 $427,300 $427,300 
940-0004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7875 NW 1/4 SEC 
31-5-21 OUTLOT 1

 6.324

11705 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$279,300 $57,600 G2  1.850 $336,900 

$57,600 Totals  1.850 $336,900 $279,300 
940-9992-000

COM IN N LI 799.15 FT W OF NE COR OF NW 31 5 21 
TH SLY

 1.850

11841 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMERICAN TOWER MANAGEMENT 
INC 
PO BOX 723597
ATLANTA  GA 31139

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,100 $0 G4  6.000 $2,100 
$131,800 $0 G5  36.600 $131,800 

$0 Totals  42.600 $133,900 $133,900 

940-9993-000

W 50 ACS OF N HALF OF NW 31 5 21 EXC E 57 FT & 
EXC S 315

 42.600

10386 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$373,000 $77,800 G2  3.529 $450,800 

$77,800 Totals  3.529 $450,800 $373,000 
940-9994-000

S 315 FT OF N 850 FT OF W 553 FT OF NW 31 5 21 
EXC W

 3.529

10384 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$95,900 $0 G2  0.516 $95,900 

$0 Totals  0.516 $95,900 $95,900 
940-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 954 NW QUAR SEC 31 5 21 
LOT 1

 0.516

10518 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$101,100 $0 G2  2.120 $101,100 

$0 Totals  2.120 $101,100 $101,100 
940-9995-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 954 NW QUAR SEC 31 5 21 
LOT 2

 2.120

10506 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,098,100 $0 G2  12.988 $1,098,100 

$0 Totals  12.988 $1,098,100 $1,098,100 
940-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 495 NW 1/4 SEC 
31-5-21 EXC W 15 FT

 12.988

10528 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$232,000 $0 G2  2.370 $232,000 

$0 Totals  2.370 $232,000 $232,000 
940-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3943 NW 31 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.370

10574 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$249,800 $0 G2  2.707 $249,800 

$0 Totals  2.707 $249,800 $249,800 
940-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3943 NW 31 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 2.707

S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$113,600 $0 G2  0.402 $113,600 

$0 Totals  0.402 $113,600 $113,600 
940-9999-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3943 NW 31 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 0.402

10580 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,645,800 $257,600 G2  55.900 $2,903,400 

$257,600 Totals  55.900 $2,903,400 $2,645,800 
940-9999-006

S HALF OF NW 31 5 21 EXC CSM NOS 495 954 3943 & 
PT DESC

 55.900

S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$244,500 $697,300 G2  2.607 $941,800 

$697,300 Totals  2.607 $941,800 $244,500 
940-9999-007

CSM NO 3943 NW 31 5 21 PARCEL 3 EXC PT DESC IN 
DOC

 2.607

10712 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$70,500 $181,100 G2  0.310 $251,600 

$181,100 Totals  0.310 $251,600 $70,500 
940-9999-008

TH PT OF PARCEL 3 OF CSM NO 3943 & LANDS IN 
NW 31 5 21

 0.310

S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

BIO ENERGY PARTNERS
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$67,500 $1,700 G1  5.000 $69,200 

$1,700 Totals  5.000 $69,200 $67,500 
941-9982-000

N 673.04 FT OF E 323.60 FT OF NE 31 5 21 CONT 5 
ACS

 5.000

10829 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD E. LANGE
10905 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$1,000 $0 G4  2.910 $1,000 
$4,800 $0 G5  1.340 $4,800 

$127,900 $187,500 G7  0.750 $315,400 

$187,500 Totals  5.000 $321,200 $133,700 

941-9983-000

W 323.60 FT OF E 647.20 FT OF N 673.04 FT OF NE 
31 5 21

 5.000

10905 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD E. LANGE
10905 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$600 $0 G4  1.750 $600 
$159,600 $173,700 G7  3.250 $333,300 

$173,700 Totals  5.000 $333,900 $160,200 

941-9984-001

N 673.04 FT OF E HALF OF NE 31 5 21 EXC E 970.80 
FT CONT

 5.000

11123 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,400 $0 G4  4.000 $1,400 
$5,200 $0 G5  1.440 $5,200 

$0 Totals  5.440 $6,600 $6,600 

941-9984-002

N 673.04 FT OF E 323.60 FT OF W 970.80 FT OF E 
HALF OF

 5.440

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,500 $0 G4  7.000 $2,500 
$3,600 $0 G5  1.000 $3,600 

$147,400 $168,100 G7  2.000 $315,500 

$168,100 Totals  10.000 $321,600 $153,500 

941-9985-000

S 328.88 FT OF N 1001.92 FT OF E HALF OF NE 31 5 
21 CONT

 10.000

10422 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$137,700 $0 G1  1.000 $137,700 
$2,800 $0 G4  8.000 $2,800 
$3,600 $0 G5  1.000 $3,600 

$0 Totals  10.000 $144,100 $144,100 

941-9986-000

ALL EXC THE N 1001.92 FT OF NE QUAR OF NE 31 5 
21 CONT

 10.000

10476 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$159,700 $0 G1  3.220 $159,700 

$0 Totals  3.220 $159,700 $159,700 
941-9987-000

N 425 FT OF E 330 FT OF NW QUAR OF NE 31 5 21 
CONT

 3.220

11315 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$140,200 $0 G1  1.260 $140,200 

$0 Totals  1.260 $140,200 $140,200 
941-9988-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 568 NE 31 5 21 LOT 1

 1.260

11331 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$174,600 $0 G1  4.780 $174,600 

$0 Totals  4.780 $174,600 $174,600 
941-9989-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 568 NE 31 5 21 LOT 2

 4.780

11325 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$177,800 $0 G1  5.090 $177,800 

$0 Totals  5.090 $177,800 $177,800 
941-9990-000

N 337 FT OF S 674 FT OF E HALF OF NW QUAR OF 
NE 31 5

 5.090

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$183,400 $0 G1  4.070 $183,400 

$0 Totals  4.070 $183,400 $183,400 
941-9991-000

S 337 FT OF E HALF OF NW QUAR OF NE 31 5 21 
CONT

 4.070

10473 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$244,600 $0 G1  5.000 $244,600 

$0 Totals  5.000 $244,600 $244,600 
941-9992-000

E HALF OF W HALF OF NW QUAR OF NE 31 5 21 
CONT 10 ACS

 5.000

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,700 $0 G1  5.000 $176,700 

$0 Totals  5.000 $176,700 $176,700 
941-9993-000

E HALF OF W HALF OF W HALF OF NW QUAR OF NE 
31 5 21

 5.000

11523 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,200 $202,000 G1  1.050 $340,200 

$202,000 Totals  1.050 $340,200 $138,200 
941-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 990 NE 31 5 21 PARCEL A

 1.050

11531 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,400 $0 G2  3.290 $175,400 

$0 Totals  3.290 $175,400 $175,400 
941-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 990 NE 31 5 21 PARCEL B

 3.290

11533 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,527,600 $0 G2  40.000 $2,527,600 

$0 Totals  40.000 $2,527,600 $2,527,600 
941-9995-000

SW QUAR OF NE 31 5 21 CONT 40 ACS

 40.000

10563 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,400 $0 G4  4.000 $1,400 
$137,700 $149,300 G7  1.000 $287,000 

$149,300 Totals  5.000 $288,400 $139,100 

941-9996-000

COM IN E LI 1163.60 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 31 5 21 
TH W

 5.000

10520 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,000 $0 G4  2.750 $1,000 
$8,100 $0 G5  2.250 $8,100 

$0 Totals  5.000 $9,100 $9,100 

941-9997-000

COM IN E LI 999 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 31 5 21 TH 
W

 5.000

10530 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,700 $0 G4  13.200 $4,700 
$25,600 $0 G5  7.110 $25,600 

$0 Totals  20.310 $30,300 $30,300 

941-9998-000

N 666 FT OF S 999 FT OF E HALF OF NE 31 5 21 
CONT

 20.310

10632 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G4  5.500 $2,000 
$10,500 $0 G5  2.910 $10,500 

$145,000 $0 G7  1.750 $145,000 

$0 Totals  10.160 $157,500 $157,500 

941-9999-000

S 333 FT OF SE QUAR OF NE 31 5 21 CONT 10.165 
ACS

 10.160

10668 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,000 $405,700 G1  4.000 $572,700 

$405,700 Totals  4.000 $572,700 $167,000 
942-0002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7445 NW 1/4 SEC 
32-5-21 LOT 2

 4.000

10155 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES LECRONE
10155 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$174,800 $897,000 G1  4.800 $1,071,800 

$897,000 Totals  4.800 $1,071,800 $174,800 
942-0003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7512 NW 1/4 SEC 
32-5-21 LOT 1

 4.800

10199 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN J. O'BOYLE
1626 N PROSPECT AVE APT 2310
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$171,500 $439,000 G1  4.470 $610,500 

$439,000 Totals  4.470 $610,500 $171,500 
942-0004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7512 NE 1/4 SEC 
32-5-21 LOT 2

 4.470

10233 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANNE T. KRAUS
ANTHONY D. KRAUS
10233 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$176,700 $8,600 G1  5.000 $185,300 
$146,600 $0 G5  40.720 $146,600 

$8,600 Totals  45.720 $331,900 $323,300 

942-0005-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7512 NW 1/4 SEC 
32-5-21 LOT 3

 45.720

10307 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$20,300 $0 G4  57.000 $20,300 
$75,600 $0 G5  21.000 $75,600 

$147,400 $212,800 G7  2.000 $360,200 

$212,800 Totals  80.000 $456,100 $243,300 

942-9998-000

W HALF OF NW 32 5 21 CONT 80 ACS

 80.000

10623 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

LESCH WILLIAM J - REV TRUST
301 E KENDALE DR
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,100 $0 G4  17.000 $6,100 
$10,800 $0 G5  3.000 $10,800 

$0 Totals  20.000 $16,900 $16,900 

942-9999-000

S 20 ACS OF E HALF OF NW 32 5 21 CONT 20 ACS

 20.000

9209 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$139,800 $205,400 G1  1.220 $345,200 

$205,400 Totals  1.220 $345,200 $139,800 
943-9996-001

COM NE COR OF NE 1/4 SEC 32 5 21 TH S 200 FT W 
190 FT N

 1.220

9209 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

KIM M. SMITH
TIMOTHY A. SMITH
9209 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$175,300 $176,700 G1  4.850 $352,000 

$176,700 Totals  4.850 $352,000 $175,300 
943-9997-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2377 NE 32 5 21 LOT 1

 4.850

9329 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH S. MARTINEZ DE LA COTE
RUBEN MARTINEZ DE LA COTERA
9329 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,400 $0 G4  9.500 $3,400 
$66,600 $0 G5  18.500 $66,600 
$77,500 $0 G6  5.000 $77,500 

$167,000 $477,700 G7  4.000 $644,700 

$477,700 Totals  37.000 $792,200 $314,500 

943-9997-007

THE S 40 ACS OF E HALF OF NE 32 5 21 CONT 40 
ACS

 37.000

10555 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$10,500 $0 G4  29.380 $10,500 
$10,800 $0 G5  3.000 $10,800 

$0 Totals  32.380 $21,300 $21,300 

943-9997-009

E HALF OF NE 32 5 21 EXC S 40 ACS & EXC COM NE 
COR SD

 32.380

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,200 $285,100 G1  1.670 $429,300 

$285,100 Totals  1.670 $429,300 $144,200 
943-9997-010

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 547 NE 32 5 21 LOT 1

 1.670

10341 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN SCHITTINGER
WILLIAM SCHITTINGER
10341 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$212,400 $168,800 G2  2.000 $381,200 

$168,800 Totals  2.000 $381,200 $212,400 
943-9998-000

COM IN N LI 767.50 FT W OF NE COR OF NE 32 5 21 
TH W

 2.000

9431 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUAN M. SANCHEZ
1636 W FOREST HOME AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$15,700 $0 G4  44.000 $15,700 
$124,200 $0 G5  34.500 $124,200 
$142,600 $91,500 G7  1.500 $234,100 

$91,500 Totals  80.000 $374,000 $282,500 

943-9999-000

W HALF OF NE 32 5 21 CONT 80 ACS

 80.000

9801 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY BIONDICH
THEYS FAMILY REAL ESTATE  LLC
9801 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$12,500 $0 G4  35.000 $12,500 
$68,400 $0 G5  19.000 $68,400 

$147,400 $20,800 G7  2.000 $168,200 

$20,800 Totals  56.000 $249,100 $228,300 

944-9993-000

NE QUAR OF NW 33 5 21 ALSO S HALF OF NW QUAR 
OF NW 33 5

 56.000

8715 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

LARRY H. MUELLER ET AL
8230 S LOVERS LANE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,600 $0 G4  10.000 $3,600 
$36,000 $0 G5  10.000 $36,000 

$0 Totals  20.000 $39,600 $39,600 

944-9994-000

N HALF OF NW QUAR OF NW 33 5 21 CONT 20 ACS

 20.000

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A ZAGRODNIK SEP TR 7/2
BOSCH DOROTHY REVOC TRUST 
DTD 
8830 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$145,800 $270,300 G1  1.830 $416,100 

$270,300 Totals  1.830 $416,100 $145,800 
944-9995-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 315 NW 33 5 21 LOT 1

 1.830

10474 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE JAROCKI
ALAN KLEMAN
10474 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$145,800 $229,400 G1  1.830 $375,200 

$229,400 Totals  1.830 $375,200 $145,800 
944-9996-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 315 NW 33 5 21 LOT 2

 1.830

10456 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A. SLIEFF
DANIEL S. VOGT
10456 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,700 $0 G4  33.000 $11,700 
$36,100 $0 G5  10.010 $36,100 

$147,400 $434,900 G7  2.000 $582,300 

$434,900 Totals  45.010 $630,100 $195,200 

944-9997-000

N 45 ACS OF S HALF OF NW 33 5 21 CONT 45 ACS

 45.010

10572 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN MEATS  LLC
442 N 109TH ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$133,800 $256,300 G1  0.900 $390,100 

$256,300 Totals  0.900 $390,100 $133,800 
944-9998-000

N 120 FT OF S 457.50 FT OF W 363 FT OF NW 33 5 21 
CONT 1

 0.900

10630 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARY O. STICH
FRANCIS F. STICH
10630 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$160,400 $361,900 G1  3.330 $522,300 
$6,000 $0 G5  1.670 $6,000 

$361,900 Totals  5.000 $528,300 $166,400 

944-9999-003

CSM NO 7177 NW & SW 33 5 21 PARCEL 1

 5.000

10642 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

WENDY SCHERRER
DANIEL HARGREAVES
10642 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,700 $0 G4  30.000 $10,700 
$30,700 $0 G5  8.516 $30,700 

$0 Totals  38.516 $41,400 $41,400 

944-9999-004

CSM NO 7177 NW & SW 33 5 21 PARCEL 2

 38.516

10600 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN MEATS  LLC
442 N 109TH ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$15,000 $0 G4  42.270 $15,000 
$157,200 $151,000 G7  3.000 $308,200 

$151,000 Totals  45.270 $323,200 $172,200 

945-9996-000

N 660 FT OF E 1980 FT OF NE 33 5 21 ALSO W HALF 
OF NW

 45.270

10373 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

KANIA KENNETH E JR - ET AL
ATTN JOYCE KANIA
10373 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,000 $152,400 G1  0.780 $281,400 

$152,400 Totals  0.780 $281,400 $129,000 
945-9997-000

COM IN E LI 829.21 FT S OF NE COR OF NE 33 5 21 
TH WLY

 0.780

10409 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA STAHLER ET AL
C/O NANCY J. MOORE
10409 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132-9540

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$9,200 $0 G4  25.830 $9,200 
$3,600 $0 G5  1.000 $3,600 

$142,600 $343,900 G7  1.500 $486,500 

$343,900 Totals  28.330 $499,300 $155,400 

945-9998-000

S 30 ACS OF E 60 ACS OF N HALF OF NE 33 5 21 
EXC N 170

 28.330

10443 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

ELETICIA N. HERNANDEZ ET AL
10443 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$19,900 $0 G4  56.000 $19,900 
$61,200 $0 G5  17.000 $61,200 

$176,700 $1,228,100 G7  5.000 $1,404,800 

$1,228,100 Totals  78.000 $1,485,900 $257,800 

945-9999-000

S HALF OF NE 33 5 21 EXC E 60 FT FOR STR CONT 
73.182

 78.000

10653 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RAFAELA RODRIGUEZ
FRANK RODRIGUEZ
10653 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  135.230 $0 

$0 Totals  135.230 $0 $0 
946-9997-000

ALL OF NW 34 5 21 EXC S 990 FT OF W 990 FT & EXC 
MOST

 135.230

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G4  5.500 $2,000 
$179,100 $898,600 G7  2.490 $1,077,700 

$898,600 Totals  7.990 $1,079,700 $181,100 

946-9998-001

N 374 FT OF S 990 FT OF W 990 FT OF NW 34 5 21 
EXC W

 7.990

10580 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT PATRICK MCARTHEY
REBECCA LYNN MCARTHEY
10580 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9541

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$600 $0 G4  1.700 $600 
$160,100 $193,600 G7  3.300 $353,700 

$193,600 Totals  5.000 $354,300 $160,700 

946-9998-002

N 220 FT OF S 616 FT OF W 990 FT OF NW 34 5 21 
EXC W

 5.000

10642 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

LANCE M. PERRY SR
10642 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $271,000 G1  2.000 $418,400 

$271,000 Totals  2.000 $418,400 $147,400 
946-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3183 NW 34 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.000

10690 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

HELEN DAIGUCHI
HIRO DAIGUCHI
10690 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$190,900 $362,400 G1  6.450 $553,300 

$362,400 Totals  6.450 $553,300 $190,900 
946-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3183 NW 34 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 6.450

10698 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

DOERS DOUGLAS A - REV LIV TRUS
10698 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  156.730 $0 

$0 Totals  156.730 $0 $0 
947-9998-000

ALL OF NE 34 5 21 EXC S 363 FT OF E 360 FT 
THEREOF EXC

 156.730

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$155,500 $173,800 G1  2.830 $329,300 

$173,800 Totals  2.830 $329,300 $155,500 
947-9999-000

S 363 FT OF E 360 FT OF NE 34 5 21 CONT 3 ACS

 2.830

10665 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON M. ELLIOTT
10665 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.400 $0 

$0 Totals  2.400 $0 $0 
948-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9264, NW 1/4 SEC 
35-5-21,

 2.400

5655 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY O WAUKESHA
201 DELAFIELD ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,400 $0 G4  6.640 $2,400 
$137,700 $246,600 G7  1.000 $384,300 

$246,600 Totals  7.640 $386,700 $140,100 

948-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9264, NW 1/4 SEC 
35-5-21,

 7.640

5533 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

EVELYN FARCHIONE
JUDITH E. GYURO
4604 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,000 $0 G4  5.500 $2,000 
$149,900 $227,100 G7  2.250 $377,000 

$227,100 Totals  7.750 $379,000 $151,900 

948-9003-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9264, NW 1/4 SEC 
35-5-21,

 7.750

5207 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

EVELYN FARCHIONE
JUDITH E. GYURO
4604 W THORNCREST DR
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  57.770 $0 

$0 Totals  57.770 $0 $0 
948-9004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9264, NW 1/4 SEC 
35-5-21,

 57.770

5665 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY O WAUKESHA
201 DELAFIELD ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.920 $0 

$0 Totals  0.920 $0 $0 
948-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2810 NW 35 5 21

 0.920

5733 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

CITY O WAUKESHA
201 DELAFIELD ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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$0 $0 X3  76.900 $0 

$0 Totals  76.900 $0 $0 
948-9999-001

S HALF OF NW 35 5 21 EXC CSM NO 6043 CONT 
76.9015 ACS

 76.900

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$158,200 $364,100 G1  3.098 $522,300 

$364,100 Totals  3.098 $522,300 $158,200 
948-9999-002

CSM NO 6043 NW 35 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.098

10670 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA ZIELINSKI
GERARD A. ZIELINSKI
10670 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$144,500 $478,600 G1  1.700 $623,100 

$478,600 Totals  1.700 $623,100 $144,500 
949-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4043 NE 35 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 1.700

4657 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JULIE PAGE
WILLIAM PAGE
4657 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$217,900 $599,500 G1  9.220 $817,400 

$599,500 Totals  9.220 $817,400 $217,900 
949-9997-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4043 NE 35 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 9.220

4525 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

SERENA I. BALLMAN
JAMES T. BALLMAN
4525 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$128,600 $278,000 G1  0.770 $406,600 
$100 $0 G4  0.150 $100 

$278,000 Totals  0.920 $406,700 $128,700 

949-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2447 NE 35 5 21 LOT 1

 0.920

4933 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRATRICK LOIS E & RONALD J-REV
4933 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$1,800 $0 G4  5.000 $1,800 
$148,600 $165,600 G7  2.120 $314,200 

$165,600 Totals  7.120 $316,000 $150,400 

949-9998-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2447 NE 35 5 21 LOT 2

 7.120

4901 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRATRICK RONALD J & LOIS E  LL
4933 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$142,800 $257,700 G1  1.520 $400,500 

$257,700 Totals  1.520 $400,500 $142,800 
949-9999-000

N 400 FT OF W 10 ACS OF NE 35 5 21 CONT 1.515 
ACS

 1.520

5025 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN L. STUDEBAKER
JOHN P. STUDEBAKER
5025 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,959,300 $11,232,700 G2  17.374 $13,192,000 

$11,232,700 Totals  17.374 $13,192,000 $1,959,300 
950-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9530, NW ¼ SEC 
36-5-21, LOT 1

 17.374

3617 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

OAKWOOD INDUSTRIAL LLC A WI  L
1200 N MAYFAIR RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$1,548,400 $0 G2  24.347 $1,548,400 

$0 Totals  24.347 $1,548,400 $1,548,400 
950-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9530, NW ¼ SEC 
36-5-21, LOT 2

 24.347

10651 S Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

OAKWOOD INDUSTRIAL LLC A WI  L
1200 N MAYFAIR RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$0 $0 X3  101.124 $0 

$0 Totals  101.124 $0 $0 
950-9998-001

W 110 ACS OF NW 36-5-21 EXC CSM 2710 & EXC RD

 101.124

W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,100 $251,100 G1  2.480 $403,200 

$251,100 Totals  2.480 $403,200 $152,100 
950-9999-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2710 NW 36 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.480

4265 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

NANCY K. ALEXANDER
4265 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$144,000 $202,200 G1  1.650 $346,200 

$202,200 Totals  1.650 $346,200 $144,000 
950-9999-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2710 NW 36 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 1.650

4127 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN H. LEMIEUX
4127 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$152,100 $293,700 G1  2.480 $445,800 

$293,700 Totals  2.480 $445,800 $152,100 
950-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2710 NW 36 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 2.480

4051 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARIO A. HERNANDEZ GARCIA
4051 W OAKWOOD RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$2,081,100 $13,141,900 G2  17.444 $15,223,000 

$13,141,900 Totals  17.444 $15,223,000 $2,081,100 
951-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9362, NE 1/4 SEC 
36-5-21, LOT 1

 17.444

3303 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

JES FRANKLIN OAKWOOD  LLC ET AL
ATTN  
100 S WACKER DR STE 950
CHICAGO  IL 60606

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$5,269,500 $41,194,200 G2  34.388 $46,463,700 

$41,194,200 Totals  34.388 $46,463,700 $5,269,500 
951-9994-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9362, NE 1/4 SEC 
36-5-21, LOT 2

 34.388

2895 W Oakwood Rd

Acres:Section: 

SAPUTO CHEESE USA INC  A DELAW
2711 N HASKELL AVE
DALLAS  TX 75204

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$76,200 $0 G5  21.160 $76,200 

$0 Totals  21.160 $76,200 $76,200 
951-9994-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9362, NE 1/4 SEC 
36-5-21, OUTLOT 1

 21.160

S Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

JAMS-4  LLC
ATTN JOAN G MAHR
10467 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$100,900 $189,900 G2  0.706 $290,800 

$189,900 Totals  0.706 $290,800 $100,900 
951-9995-000

N 160 FT OF S 190 FT OF E 272.35 FT OF N HALF OF 
NE 36

 0.706

10467 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SPENCER MARILYN REVOCABLE 
TRUS
10467 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$38,400 $0 G5  10.650 $38,400 

$0 Totals  10.650 $38,400 $38,400 
951-9996-005

COM 660 FT N OF SW COR OF NE 36 5 21 TH E 385 
FT N 325 F

 10.650

S Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

JAMS-4  LLC
C/O JOAN G. MAHR
10467 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$141,700 $201,600 G2  1.408 $343,300 

$201,600 Totals  1.408 $343,300 $141,700 
951-9996-007

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3677 NE 36 5 21 
PARCEL 1 INCL

 1.408

10563 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

DELORES M. ACKER
10563 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$2,916,600 $4,693,200 G2  26.400 $7,609,800 

$4,693,200 Totals  26.400 $7,609,800 $2,916,600 
951-9996-008

COM 420 FT N & 80.015 FT W OF THE SE COR OF NE 
36 5 21

 26.400

10601 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

CON-WAY CENTRAL EXPRESS
C/O ATT FINANCIAL ACCTG DEPT
PO BOX 4138
PORTLAND, OR 97208-4138

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$241,400 $1,231,700 G2  4.270 $1,473,100 

$1,231,700 Totals  4.270 $1,473,100 $241,400 
951-9996-013

COM 690 FT E OF SW COR OF NE 36 5 21 TH E 300 
FT N 660 F

 4.270

3240 W Elm Rd

Acres:Section: 

WEST PROPERTIES  INC
22760 S 104TH AVE
FRANKFORT  IL 60423

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 G3  4.269 $0 

$0 Totals  4.269 $0 $0 
951-9996-015

CSM NO 6038 NE 36 5 21 PARCEL 2

 4.269

3310 W Elm Rd

Acres:Section: 

BTL HOLDINGS  LLC
3310 W ELM RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.149 $0 

$0 Totals  2.149 $0 $0 
951-9996-016

CSM NO 6463 NE 36 5 21 PARCEL 1

 2.149

W Elm Rd

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$147,400 $0 G2  3.401 $147,400 

$0 Totals  3.401 $147,400 $147,400 
951-9996-017

CSM NO 6463 NE 36 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 3.401

S Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN ELECTRIC POWER CO
C/O REAL ESTATE
231 W MICHIGAN ST RM A252
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$735,300 $0 G2  4.473 $735,300 

$0 Totals  4.473 $735,300 $735,300 
951-9996-018

COM 320 FT N OF SE COR OF NE 36 5 21, TH N 100 
FT, W 726 FT, S 420 FT, E 453.75 FT, N 320 FT, TH E 
272.25 FT TO BEG, EXC

 4.473

S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

BEST DISPOSAL SYSTEMS
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$1,361,100 $2,513,400 G2  13.099 $3,874,500 

$2,513,400 Totals  13.099 $3,874,500 $1,361,100 
951-9996-019

COM 726 FT W OF SE COR OF NE 36 5 21 TH N 
660.03 FT W

 13.099

10613 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

SAIA MOTOR FREIGHT LINE  LLC
11465 JOHNS CREEK PKWY STE 330
JOHNS CREEK  GA 30097-1572

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$131,400 $142,800 G2  0.840 $274,200 

$142,800 Totals  0.840 $274,200 $131,400 
951-9997-001

N 190 FT OF E 272.25 FT OF S HALF OF NE 36 5 21 
EXC E 80

 0.840

10511 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMS-4  LLC
C/O JOAN G. MAHR
10467 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$100,900 $130,700 G2  0.706 $231,600 

$130,700 Totals  0.706 $231,600 $100,900 
951-9998-000

S 160 FT OF N 350 FT OF E 272.25 FT OF S HALF OF 
NE 36

 0.706

10521 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

JAMS-4  LLC
C/O JOAN G. MAHR
10467 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$338,600 $1,755,400 G2  1.172 $2,094,000 

$1,755,400 Totals  1.172 $2,094,000 $338,600 
951-9999-002

S 320 FT OF E 272.25 FT OF NE 36-5-21 EXC S 20 FT 
& E 80 FT FOR HWYS & EX PTS CONV TO DOT DOC 
NO. 10086649, & EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 

 1.172

10627 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$178,200 $320,600 G2  0.777 $498,800 

$320,600 Totals  0.777 $498,800 $178,200 
978-9991-002

S 150 FT OF N 174.75 FT OF E 387.20 FT OF

 0.777

10711 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

H A & H HOLDINGS  LLC
ATTN DANIEL HAY MEMBER
10741 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$894,600 $860,300 G2  5.746 $1,754,900 

$860,300 Totals  5.746 $1,754,900 $894,600 
978-9993-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 8306 SE 36-5-21 LOT 1,

 5.746

10741 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

H A & H HOLDINGS  LLC
C/O DANIEL HAY
10741 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$96,000 $124,500 G2  0.550 $220,500 

$124,500 Totals  0.550 $220,500 $96,000 
978-9994-000

COM IN E LI 505.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 36 5 21 
TH S

 0.550

10771 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

H A & H HOLDINGS  LLC
C/O DANIEL HAY MEMBER
10741 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$190,100 $67,500 G2  0.689 $257,600 

$67,500 Totals  0.689 $257,600 $190,100 
978-9995-000

COM IN E LI 625.50 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 36 5 21 
TH S

 0.689

10791 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

10791 SOUTH 27TH STREET  LLC
C/O RYAN MANAGEMENT  LLC
10791 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$0 $0 G3  11.194 $0 

$0 Totals  11.194 $0 $0 
978-9996-009

CSM NO 6366 SE 36 5 21 PARCEL 2, EXC PTS CONV 
IN DOC NO. 10972235 FOR ST

 11.194

3131 W Elm Rd

Acres:Section: 

SRM FRANKLIN  LLC
PO BOX 250847
MILWAUKEE  WI 53225

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$161,300 $347,300 G2  2.388 $508,600 

$347,300 Totals  2.388 $508,600 $161,300 
978-9996-010

CSM NO 4673 SE 36 5 21 PARCEL 2 & CSM NO 5232

 2.388

3001 W Elm Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,800 $0 G4  8.000 $2,800 
$9,600 $0 G5  2.670 $9,600 

$38,800 $0 G5M  5.000 $38,800 

$0 Totals  15.670 $51,200 $51,200 

978-9996-011

CSM NO 6366 SE 36 5 21 PARCEL 1, EXC PTS CONV

 15.670

3151 W Elm Rd

Acres:Section: 

3151 ELM ROAD  LLC
7228 S 27TH ST
OAK CREEK  WI 53154

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$159,700 $190,600 G2  2.350 $350,300 

$190,600 Totals  2.350 $350,300 $159,700 
978-9996-012

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 4673 SE 36 5 21 
PARCEL 1, EXC

 2.350

2901 W Elm Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J. KUHN
9348 S 35TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$11,900 $0 G4  33.500 $11,900 
$160,700 $0 G5M  20.730 $160,700 
$162,100 $3,500 G7  3.500 $165,600 

$3,500 Totals  57.730 $338,200 $334,700 

978-9997-000

N 59 & ONE HALF ACS OF S 115 & ONE HALF ACS OF 
SE 36 5 21

 57.730

10885 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

FOX GLEN CORPORATE CENTRE  
LLC
C/O JEFFREY KNAUF
3167 LITTLEFIELD CT
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$328,600 $0 G2  11.220 $328,600 
$5,400 $0 G4  14.930 $5,400 

$0 Totals  26.150 $334,000 $334,000 

978-9998-000

N 28 ACS OF S 56 ACS OF SE 36 5 21 EXC E 80 FT 
FOR HWY

 26.150

11027 S 27th St

Acres:Section: 

FOX GLEN CORPORATE CENTRE  
LLC
C/O JEFFREY KNAUF
3167 LITTLEFIELD CT
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$194,000 $0 G2  1.250 $194,000 
$2,800 $0 G4  8.000 $2,800 

$47,500 $0 G5  13.180 $47,500 

$0 Totals  22.430 $244,300 $244,300 

978-9999-001

S 28 ACS OF SE 36-5-21 EXC E 80 FT FOR HWY 
CONT 27.152

 22.430

W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

FOX GLEN CORPORATE CENTRE  
LLC
C/O JEFFREY KNAUF
3167 LITTLEFIELD CT
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$2,800 $0 G4  7.974 $2,800 

$0 Totals  7.974 $2,800 $2,800 
979-9001-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9243, SW 36 5 21, LOT 
1

 7.974

3707 W Aspen Way

Acres:Section: 

JHB PROPERTIES  LLC
5158 S MARQUETTE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$2,900 $0 G4  8.028 $2,900 

$0 Totals  8.028 $2,900 $2,900 
979-9002-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9243, SW 36 5 21, LOT 
2

 8.028

3825 W Aspen Way

Acres:Section: 

JHB PROPERTIES  LLC
5158 S MARQUETTE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$400 $0 G4  1.221 $400 

$0 Totals  1.221 $400 $400 
979-9004-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9243, SW 36 5 21, 
OUTLOT 1

 1.221

W Aspen Way

Acres:Section: 

JHB PROPERTIES  LLC
5158 S MARQUETTE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$900 $0 G4  2.600 $900 
$9,300 $0 G5  2.566 $9,300 

$0 Totals  5.166 $10,200 $10,200 

979-9005-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9260, SW 36 5 21, LOT 
4

 5.166

W Aspen Way

Acres:Section: 

JHB PROPERTIES  LLC
5158 S MARQUETTE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$4,000 $0 G4  11.136 $4,000 

$0 Totals  11.136 $4,000 $4,000 
979-9006-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9260, SW 36 5 21, LOT 
5

 11.136

W Aspen Way

Acres:Section: 

JHB PROPERTIES  LLC
5158 S MARQUETTE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$37,400 $0 G5  10.374 $37,400 

$0 Totals  10.374 $37,400 $37,400 
979-9007-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9260, SW 36 5 21, 
OUTLOT 2

 10.374

W Aspen Way

Acres:Section: 

JHB PROPERTIES  LLC
5158 S MARQUETTE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$102,900 $0 G5  28.568 $102,900 

$0 Totals  28.568 $102,900 $102,900 
979-9008-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 9260, SW 36 5 21, 
OUTLOT 3

 28.568

W Aspen Way

Acres:Section: 

JHB PROPERTIES  LLC
5158 S MARQUETTE CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$11,700 $0 G4  33.000 $11,700 
$43,000 $0 G5  11.930 $43,000 

$0 Totals  44.930 $54,700 $54,700 

979-9998-000

COM AT SW COR OF SW 36 5 21 TH N 1322.30 FT E 
658.20 FT

 44.930

W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

ELENI S. ZEMLYAK
WILLIAM P. GERASOPOULOS
12 HUNTLEIGH WOODS
ST. LOUIS  MO 63131

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  8.670 $0 

$0 Totals  8.670 $0 $0 
979-9999-001

BEG SE COR OF SW 1/4 SEC 36-5-21, TH W 330 FT, N 
740.89 FT, NELY 621.17 FT, E 120.02 FT, TH S 
1321.61 FT TO POB

 8.670

3548 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN CITY OF
9229 W LOOMIS RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$8,500 $0 G4  23.750 $8,500 
$10,800 $0 G5  3.000 $10,800 

$0 Totals  26.750 $19,300 $19,300 

979-9999-002

COM AT SE COR OF SW 36-5-21, TH W 330 FT, N 
660.89 FT, W 1644.41 FT, E 1974.52 FT, TH S 1321.72 
FT TO BEG, EXC PTS CONV IN DOC NO. 10962543

 26.750

3548 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

MLG INVESTMENTS 2002  LLC
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
TIF8
MATC

$0 $0 X3  234.550 $0 

$0 Totals  234.550 $0 $0 
980-9998-000

SE 35 5 21 EXC S 60 ACS OF W HALF & EXC S 40 FT 
OF E HAL

 234.550

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$145,000 $7,800 G1  1.750 $152,800 
$209,700 $0 G5  58.250 $209,700 

$7,800 Totals  60.000 $362,500 $354,700 

980-9999-000

S 60 ACS OF W HALF OF SE 35 5 21 CONT 60 ACS

 60.000

4844 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARBE  LLC
C/O JONATHAN BERKOFF
601 E CARLISLE DR
MILWAUKEE, WI 53217

MMSD
Oak Creek-Franklin 
School District
MATC

$3,600 $0 G4  10.000 $3,600 
$50,400 $0 G5  14.000 $50,400 
$31,000 $0 G5M  4.000 $31,000 

$152,300 $230,900 G7  2.500 $383,200 

$230,900 Totals  30.500 $468,200 $237,300 

981-9989-000

N HALF OF N HALF OF SW 35 5 21 EXC W 660 FT OF 
N 627 FT

 30.500

10780 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M. PRZYBYLSKI ET AL
10780 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$162,400 $261,100 G1  3.530 $423,500 

$261,100 Totals  3.530 $423,500 $162,400 
981-9990-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 471 SW 35 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.530

10722 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS D. FOREMAN
10722 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$179,800 $278,500 G1  5.320 $458,300 

$278,500 Totals  5.320 $458,300 $179,800 
981-9991-000

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 471 SW 35 5 21 PARCEL 2

 5.320

10744 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE A. ZERA
ZERA JOHN R & JANICE A - JT LV
10744 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,200 $0 G4  23.000 $8,200 
$1,800 $0 G5  0.500 $1,800 

$142,600 $133,800 G7  1.500 $276,400 

$133,800 Totals  25.000 $286,400 $152,600 

981-9992-000

S 990 FT OF N 1650 FT OF W 1100 FT OF SW 35 5 21 
CONT

 25.000

10872 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

10872 SOUTH 60TH STREET  LLC
C/O RYAN MANAGEMENT  LLC
10791 S 27TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$110,200 $88,500 G1  0.450 $198,700 

$88,500 Totals  0.450 $198,700 $110,200 
981-9993-000

N 108 FT OF S 990 FT OF W 258.71 FT OF SW 35 5 21 
CONT

 0.450

10946 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK M. BALTHAZOR
10946 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$129,000 $206,600 G1  0.780 $335,600 

$206,600 Totals  0.780 $335,600 $129,000 
981-9994-000

N 150 FT OF S 882 FT OF W 258.71 FT OF SW 35 5 21 
CONT

 0.780

10960 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK M. BALTHAZOR
10946 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$157,200 $197,500 G1  3.000 $354,700 

$197,500 Totals  3.000 $354,700 $157,200 
981-9995-001

CSM NO 6004 SW 35 5 21 PARCEL 1

 3.000

10972 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS H. ZEBELL
10972 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$5,900 $0 G4  16.620 $5,900 

$0 Totals  16.620 $5,900 $5,900 
981-9995-002

CSM NO 6004 SW 35 5 21 OUTLOT 1

 16.620

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MADELYN G. REHBERGER
JAMES M. REHBERGER
5522 S COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$207,500 $233,300 G1  2.250 $440,800 

$233,300 Totals  2.250 $440,800 $207,500 
981-9997-001

E 416.66 FT OF W 1100 FT OF S 261.36 FT OF SW 
35-5-21

 2.250

5604 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

MEYER BARRY L & JEANNE L - REV
5604 S COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G4  8.450 $3,000 
$142,600 $7,500 G7  1.500 $150,100 

$7,500 Totals  9.950 $153,100 $145,600 

981-9998-001

CSM NO 5852 SW 35 5 21 LOT 1

 9.950

5412 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

MADELYN G. REHBERGER
5522 S COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$500 $0 G4  1.500 $500 

$18,000 $0 G5  5.000 $18,000 
$156,000 $495,500 G7  2.880 $651,500 

$495,500 Totals  9.380 $670,000 $174,500 

981-9998-002

CSM NO 5852 SW 35 5 21 LOT 2

 9.380

5522 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

MADELYN G. REHBERGER
JAMES M. REHBERGER
5522 S COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$156,200 $294,500 G1  2.900 $450,700 

$294,500 Totals  2.900 $450,700 $156,200 
981-9999-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2498 SW 35 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.900

5224 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANICE FRYATT
JOHN FRYATT
5224 S COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,800 $0 G4  33.210 $11,800 
$77,500 $0 G5M  10.000 $77,500 

$162,100 $1,151,200 G7  3.500 $1,313,300 

$1,151,200 Totals  46.710 $1,402,600 $251,400 

981-9999-006

COM SE COR OF SW 35 5 21 TH N 1983.69 FT W 
1540.59 FT S

 46.710

5250 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

BASIL E. RYAN JR
5250 S COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G4  8.500 $3,000 
$7,900 $0 G5  2.196 $7,900 

$0 Totals  10.696 $10,900 $10,900 

982-9992-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7330 SE 34 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 10.696

10739 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J KLEMENT REVOCABLE 
LIV
3758 W 6 1/2 MILE RD
CALEDONIA  WI 53108

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,500 $0 G4  7.000 $2,500 
$8,200 $0 G5  2.271 $8,200 

$0 Totals  9.271 $10,700 $10,700 

982-9992-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7330 SE 34 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 9.271

10849 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J KLEMENT REVOCABLE 
LIV
3758 W 6 1/2 MILE RD
CALEDONIA  WI 53108

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$206,200 $670,400 G1  8.020 $876,600 

$670,400 Totals  8.020 $876,600 $206,200 
982-9992-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7330 SE 34 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 8.020

10875 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA J. BEADLE
MICHAEL W. BEADLE
10875 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,100 $0 G4  3.000 $1,100 
$5,400 $0 G5  1.500 $5,400 

$94,900 $0 G6  6.120 $94,900 

$0 Totals  10.620 $101,400 $101,400 

982-9992-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7330 SE 34 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 0.000

10903 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL H. FARINA
HANNA J. PASKIEWICZ-FARINA
4213 W MADISON BLVD
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$180,000 $172,500 G1  2.570 $352,500 

$172,500 Totals  2.570 $352,500 $180,000 
982-9993-001

COM IN E LI 371.86 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 34 5 21 
TH W

 2.570

10823 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

RALPH T PRZYBYLSKI AND JANICE 
10823 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,300 $173,800 G1  0.940 $309,100 

$173,800 Totals  0.940 $309,100 $135,300 
982-9994-000

COM IN E LI 652 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 34 5 21 TH 
W

 0.940

10833 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

TRUSTEES  FREDRICKSEN  DENNIS 
FREDERICKSEN IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST
10833 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$138,800 $175,300 G1  0.500 $314,100 

$175,300 Totals  0.500 $314,100 $138,800 
982-9995-001

COM IN E LI 975.28 FT S OF NE COR OF SE 34 5 21 
TH W

 0.500

10863 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M. SCHREINER
10863 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$135,300 $221,400 G1  0.940 $356,700 

$221,400 Totals  0.940 $356,700 $135,300 
982-9996-000

S 100 FT OF E 435.60 FT OF N 50 ACS OF E HALF OF 
SE 34 5

 0.940

10927 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTY L. WOJTOWITCZ
PAUL F. WOJTOWITCZ
10927 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  94.860 $0 

$0 Totals  94.860 $0 $0 
982-9997-000

W HALF OF SE 34 5 21 & N ONE THIRD OF S 30 ACS 
OF SE QUA

 94.860

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$225,100 $473,100 G1  9.960 $698,200 

$473,100 Totals  9.960 $698,200 $225,100 
982-9998-000

S ONE THIRD OF N TWO THIRDS OF S 30 ACS OF SE 
QUAR OF SE

 9.960

10977 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

BUSBY  STEPHANIE C REVOCABLE L
SCOTT M. BURELL
10977 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,400 $0 G4  4.000 $1,400 
$10,800 $0 G5  3.000 $10,800 

$147,400 $860,300 G7  2.000 $1,007,700 

$860,300 Totals  9.000 $1,019,900 $159,600 

982-9999-000

S ONE THIRD OF S 30 ACS OF SE QUAR OF SE 34 5 
21 CONT

 9.000

11063 S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER RYAN
BASIL RYAN
11063 S 60TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X3  0.750 $0 

$0 Totals  0.750 $0 $0 
983-9995-000

N 24.75 FT OF E 1320 FT OF SW 34 5 21 CONT 0.75 
ACS

 0.750

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$0 $0 X3  79.250 $0 

$0 Totals  79.250 $0 $0 
983-9996-001

E 1320 FT OF S 75 ACS OF SW 34 5 21 ALSO N 85 
ACS OF SD

 79.250

S 60th St

Acres:Section: 

DEPT OF PARKS  RECREATION & CU
MILWAUKEE COUNTY - DPRC
9480 W WATERTOWN PLANK RD
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$13,500 $0 G4  37.980 $13,500 
$153,600 $178,000 G7  2.630 $331,600 

$178,000 Totals  40.610 $345,100 $167,100 

983-9997-001

N 1320 FT OF W 1320 FT OF SW 34 5 21 & PT COM 
1237.50 FT

 40.610

10882 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

TRACY A. HOLTERMAN
JOSEPH M. HOLTERMAN
S110 W14718 UNION CHURCH DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$8,000 $0 G4  22.380 $8,000 
$137,700 $7,200 G7  1.000 $144,900 

$7,200 Totals  23.380 $152,900 $145,700 

983-9998-000

N 49 ACS OF S 75 ACS OF SW 34 5 21 EXC E 1320 FT 
& EXC

 23.380

10974 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JANET M. SCHAEFER
JEROME H. SCHAEFER
8234 S 34TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,500 $0 G4  7.000 $2,500 
$5,400 $0 G5  1.500 $5,400 

$159,800 $237,200 G7  3.270 $397,000 

$237,200 Totals  11.770 $404,900 $167,700 

983-9999-000

S 26 ACS OF SW 34 5 21 EXC E 1320 FT & EXC PART 
TAKEN FO

 11.770

11052 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE SANCHEZ
ROBERTO SANCHEZ
11052 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,700 $0 G4  30.000 $10,700 
$16,700 $0 G5  4.640 $16,700 

$0 Totals  34.640 $27,400 $27,400 

984-9995-000

N HALF OF N HALF OF SE 33 5 21 EXC S 400 FT OF E 
544.50

 34.640

S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

BORCHARDT FAMILY TRUST DTD 
8/5
W234 S5460 BIG BEND RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$171,400 $266,400 G1  4.450 $437,800 

$266,400 Totals  4.450 $437,800 $171,400 
984-9996-000

S 400 FT OF E 544.50 FT OF N HALF OF N HALF OF 
SE 33 5 2

 4.450

10753 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G. MELBY
10753 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$20,000 $0 G4  56.180 $20,000 
$75,600 $0 G5  21.000 $75,600 

$137,700 $200,900 G7  1.000 $338,600 

$200,900 Totals  78.180 $434,200 $233,300 

984-9997-000

S HALF OF N HALF & N HALF OF S HALF OF SE 33 5 
21 EXC E

 78.180

10879 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

SWARAN SINGH ET AL
10879 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$200,100 $542,200 G1  7.397 $742,300 

$542,200 Totals  7.397 $742,300 $200,100 
984-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7282 SE 33 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 7.397

8300 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

LEANNE BUDDE-ROSS
DAVID ROSS
8300 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126-9354

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$187,200 $479,800 G1  6.073 $667,000 

$479,800 Totals  6.073 $667,000 $187,200 
984-9998-003

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7282 SE 33 5 21 
PARCEL 3

 6.073

8040 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

WALGRAVE JAMES E & KAREN F - R
8040 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126-9354

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$187,200 $808,900 G1  6.073 $996,100 

$808,900 Totals  6.073 $996,100 $187,200 
984-9998-004

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7282 SE 33 5 21 
PARCEL 4

 6.073

7920 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY E. HAY
GERALD C. HAY
7920 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126-9354

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$185,200 $468,700 G1  3.022 $653,900 

$468,700 Totals  3.022 $653,900 $185,200 
984-9998-005

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7400 SE 33-5-21 LOT 1

 3.022

8226 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERIN M. BEYER
BO BEYER
8226 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126-9354

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$217,900 $692,000 G1  3.022 $909,900 

$692,000 Totals  3.022 $909,900 $217,900 
984-9998-006

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 7400 SE 33-5-21 LOT 2

 3.022

8150 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE M. KOPER
ALAN J. KOPER
8150 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126-9354

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,200 $0 G4  3.500 $1,200 
$20,100 $0 G5  5.580 $20,100 

$157,200 $191,300 G7  3.000 $348,500 

$191,300 Totals  12.080 $369,800 $178,500 

984-9999-000

E 858 FT OF S HALF OF S HALF OF SE 33 5 21 EXC E 
60 FT

 12.080

11053 S 76th St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD BETKER
11053 S 76TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,800 $0 G4  5.000 $1,800 

$154,200 $258,600 G7  2.690 $412,800 

$258,600 Totals  7.690 $414,600 $156,000 

985-9993-003

COM 16.5 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 33 5 21 TH E 
1321.27 FT S

 7.690

10728 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN M. STANLEY
10728 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,000 $0 G4  16.790 $6,000 
$46,200 $0 G5  12.830 $46,200 

$163,400 $1,600 G7  0.500 $165,000 

$1,600 Totals  30.120 $217,200 $215,600 

985-9993-004

COM 276.5 FT S OF NW COR OF SW 33 5 21 TH S 150 
FT E 726

 30.120

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN SUDOL
1720 NEW ST APT #107
UNION GROVE  WI 53182-1768

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,500 $237,700 G1  2.010 $385,200 

$237,700 Totals  2.010 $385,200 $147,500 
985-9994-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1924 SW 33 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.010

10760 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

BALINDA KOSTUCH
ALLEN KOSTUCH
10760 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$164,500 $363,200 G1  3.750 $527,700 

$363,200 Totals  3.750 $527,700 $164,500 
985-9994-002

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1924 SW 33 5 21 
PARCEL 2

 3.750

10780 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY WESTRUM
JUSTIN WESTRUM
10780 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$146,600 $195,800 G1  1.910 $342,400 

$195,800 Totals  1.910 $342,400 $146,600 
985-9995-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 1924 SW 33 5 21 
OUTLOT A & COM I

 1.910

10820 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MARK W. HAGERT
10820 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$6,400 $0 G4  18.000 $6,400 
$7,200 $0 G5  2.000 $7,200 

$0 Totals  20.000 $13,600 $13,600 

985-9996-000

W 20 ACS OF N 45 ACS OF S 105 ACS OF SW 33 5 21 
CONT

 20.000

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

ACKER  DOROTHY M  LE/LCV 
DODD INVESTMENTS LLC  L/C 
7760 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $246,700 G1  2.000 $394,100 

$246,700 Totals  2.000 $394,100 $147,400 
985-9997-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 3865 SW 33 5 21 
PARCEL 1

 2.000

8820 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER TRINKO
KEVIN ELLERTSON
8820 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,100 $0 G4  70.510 $25,100 

$1,800 $0 G5  0.500 $1,800 

$0 Totals  71.010 $26,900 $26,900 

985-9997-003

E 25 ACS OF N 45 ACS OF S 105 ACS & W 50 ACS OF 
S 60

 71.010

9128 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

ACKER  DOROTHY M  LE/LCV 
DODD INVESTMENTS LLC  L/C 
7760 S 51ST ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$141,900 $214,300 G1  1.430 $356,200 

$214,300 Totals  1.430 $356,200 $141,900 
985-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 434 & LANDS 
DESCRIBED AS COM

 1.430

8634 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

BERGERON MURIEL  L/E 
8634 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,000 $0 G4  8.430 $3,000 
$141,000 $267,200 G7  1.340 $408,200 

$267,200 Totals  9.770 $411,200 $144,000 

985-9999-000

E 10 ACS OF S 60 ACS OF SW 33 5 21 CONT 10 ACS

 9.770

8432 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANA FREDRICKSON
SCOTT S. FREDRICKSON
8432 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$16,900 $0 G4  47.370 $16,900 
$99,400 $0 G5  27.595 $99,400 

$0 Totals  74.965 $116,300 $116,300 

986-9001-000

N HALF OF SE 32 5 21 CONT 80 ACS

 74.965

S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

BONITA K BOSCH TRUSTEE OF THE 
BONITA K BOSCH TRUSTEE OF THE 
3147 S 57TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53219

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$167,000 $186,200 G1  4.000 $353,200 

$186,200 Totals  4.000 $353,200 $167,000 
986-9002-000

N HALF OF SE 32 5 21 CONT 80 ACS

 4.000

10757 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH CHAMPAGNE
CHRISTOPHER CHAMPAGNE
10757 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$147,400 $247,200 G1  2.000 $394,600 

$247,200 Totals  2.000 $394,600 $147,400 
986-9998-001

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 2941 SE 32 5 21

 2.000

11001 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB BRUST
SHAYNA BRUST
11001 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132-9547

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$21,500 $0 G4  60.530 $21,500 
$40,600 $0 G5  11.270 $40,600 

$159,200 $228,200 G7  3.200 $387,400 

$228,200 Totals  75.000 $449,500 $221,300 

986-9998-002

S HALF OF SE 32 5 21 EXC COM IN E LI 762 FT N OF 
SE COR

 75.000

10941 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

MAINUS FARM  INC
10941 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,600 $208,700 G1  1.500 $351,300 

$208,700 Totals  1.500 $351,300 $142,600 
986-9999-000

COM IN E LI 762 FT N OF SE COR OF SE 32 5 21 TH 
N 198

 1.500

10953 S 92nd St

Acres:Section: 

BRENT A. MAYNARD
LISA MAYNARD
10953 S 92ND ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$245,000 $269,400 G1  12.000 $514,400 

$269,400 Totals  12.000 $514,400 $245,000 
987-9997-002

CSM NO 6305 SW 32 5 21 PARCEL 1

 12.000

10122 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$7,000 $0 G4  19.620 $7,000 
$21,600 $0 G5  6.000 $21,600 
$31,000 $0 G5M  4.000 $31,000 

$167,000 $468,900 G7  4.000 $635,900 

$468,900 Totals  33.620 $695,500 $226,600 

987-9997-003

CSM NO 6385 SW 32 5 21 PARCEL 1

 33.620

10280 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L. THOMPSON
10280 COUNTY LINE RD
FRANKSVILLE  WI 53126

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$4,000 $0 G4  11.300 $4,000 
$44,400 $0 G5  12.320 $44,400 

$155,000 $0 G6  10.000 $155,000 

$0 Totals  33.620 $203,400 $203,400 

987-9997-004

CSM NO 6385 SW 32 5 21 PARCEL 2

 33.620

10210 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,900 $0 G4  30.750 $10,900 
$28,800 $0 G5  8.000 $28,800 

$140,100 $94,300 G7  1.250 $234,400 

$94,300 Totals  40.000 $274,100 $179,800 

987-9998-000

NW QUAR OF SW 32 5 21 & PART COM NW COR OF E 
HALF OF SD

 40.000

10816 S 112th St Unit REAR

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$8,500 $0 G4  24.000 $8,500 
$55,200 $0 G5  15.340 $55,200 

$124,300 $0 G7  0.660 $124,300 

$0 Totals  40.000 $188,000 $188,000 

987-9999-000

SW QUAR OF SW 32 5 21 CONT 40 ACS

 40.000

10420 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$11,400 $0 G4  32.000 $11,400 
$18,000 $0 G5  5.000 $18,000 

$0 Totals  37.000 $29,400 $29,400 

988-9993-000

NE QUAR OF SE 31 5 21 EXC S 475 FT OF W 264 FT 
CONT

 37.000

10816 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$125,200 $0 G1  2.520 $125,200 

$0 Totals  2.520 $125,200 $125,200 
988-9994-000

S 475 FT OF W 264 FT OF NE QUAR OF SE 31 5 21 
CONT

 2.520

10832 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,145,700 $94,700 G2  36.480 $2,240,400 

$94,700 Totals  36.480 $2,240,400 $2,145,700 
988-9995-000

NW QUAR OF SE 31 5 21 EXC S 150 FT OF E 580.8 FT 
& EXC

 36.480

10805 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$82,900 $0 G2  0.850 $82,900 

$0 Totals  0.850 $82,900 $82,900 
988-9996-000

COM 374 FT S OF NE COR OF NW QUAR OF SE 31 5 
21 TH S 123

 0.850

10809 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$212,400 $0 G2  2.000 $212,400 

$0 Totals  2.000 $212,400 $212,400 
988-9997-000

S 150 FT OF E 580.8 FT OF NW QUAR OF SE 31 5 21 
CONT 2

 2.000

10873 S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,221,600 $0 G2  40.000 $2,221,600 

$0 Totals  40.000 $2,221,600 $2,221,600 
988-9998-000

SW QUAR OF SE 31 5 21 CONT 40 ACS

 40.000

11420 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$10,700 $0 G4  30.000 $10,700 
$36,000 $0 G5  10.000 $36,000 

$0 Totals  40.000 $46,700 $46,700 

988-9999-000

SE QUAR OF SE 31 5 21 CONT 40 ACS

 40.000

W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$2,063,000 $0 G2  37.000 $2,063,000 

$0 Totals  37.000 $2,063,000 $2,063,000 
989-9996-000

NE QUAR OF SW 31 5 21 CONT 40 ACS

 37.000

S 112th St

Acres:Section: 

RESTORATION SERVICES  INC
C/O WASTE MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO, IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,868,700 $1,056,100 G2  38.328 $2,924,800 

$1,056,100 Totals  38.328 $2,924,800 $1,868,700 
989-9997-000

NW QUAR OF SW 31 5 21 EXC W 38 FT FOR STR 
CONT 39.088

 38.328

10712 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

RESTORATION SERVICES  INC
C/O WM OF WI - METRO RDF CONTR
10712 S 124TH ST
FRANKLIN, WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$1,140,900 $0 G2  19.560 $1,140,900 

$0 Totals  19.560 $1,140,900 $1,140,900 
989-9998-002

COM 630.37 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 31 5 21 TH N 
801.13 FT E

 19.560

12200 W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WIS  INC
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO  IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$587,600 $0 G2  6.012 $587,600 

$0 Totals  6.012 $587,600 $587,600 
989-9998-004

COM SW COR OF SW 31-5-21 TH E 1069 FT N 486 FT 
W 1069 FT TH

 6.012

11010 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

GWEN J. SCHILL
ALBERT G. SCHILL
10942 S 124TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$975,700 $644,400 G2  13.668 $1,620,100 

$644,400 Totals  13.668 $1,620,100 $975,700 
989-9998-005

COM 1069 FT E OF SW COR OF SW 31-5-21 TH E 
272.98 FT

 13.668

10942 S 124th St

Acres:Section: 

GWEN J. SCHILL
ALBERT G. SCHILL
10942 S 124TH ST
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

$3,085,100 $0 G2  40.140 $3,085,100 

$0 Totals  40.140 $3,085,100 $3,085,100 
989-9999-001

COM SE COR OF SW 31 5 21 TH N 1335.04 FT W 
1300.21 FT S

 40.140

W South County Line Rd

Acres:Section: 

RESTORATION SERVICES  INC
C/O WASTE MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO, IL 60690-1450

MMSD
Franklin School 
District
MATC

Total properties listed: 13,356 Total acres and values by class: $4,930,518,900 $3,640,231,200  6,926.617 G1 $1,290,287,700 
$1,373,167,900 $1,033,101,100  2,840.313 G2 $340,066,800 

$0 $0  544.367 G3 $0 
$991,600 $0  2,785.174 G4 $991,600 

$6,812,900 $13,800  1,442.627 G5 $6,799,100 
$470,500 $0  60.700 G5M $470,500 
$777,600 $0  50.160 G6 $777,600 

$34,882,600 $22,989,800  194.896 G7 $11,892,800 
$0 $0  4.100 X1 $0 
$0 $0  134.002 X2 $0 
$0 $0  3,468.868 X3 $0 
$0 $0  1,705.490 X4 $0 
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